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SUMMARY OF RESULT  
 

ENROLLED  CANCELLED  ABSENT 

125715 303 1622 
 
 
 
 

APPEARED  TOTAL PASSED  PASS PERCENTAGE 

MALE  FEMALE  TOTAL  MALE  FEMALE  TOTAL  MALE  FEMALE  OVERALL  
61289 62501 123790 21224 35525 56749 34.63 56.84 45.84 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
II  

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m





 

 
 

  

9TH AUGUST, 2024  

 

 
 
 

LETTER GRAD ES & PERCENTILE SCORE  
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

BOUNDARIES OF SCORES  LETTER GRADES  
90 - 100 A+ 
87- 89 A 
82- 86 B+ 
77-81 B 
70-76 C+ 
60- 69 C 
50- 59 D+ 
40-49 D 
33- 39 E 

32 & Below F 

  
IV  

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



 

 
 

  

9TH AUGUST, 2024  

 

 
 

PASS PERCENTAGE OF REGULAR CANDIDATES  
 
 

REGULAR  

GROUP GENDER  APPEARED   PASS PASS% 

SCIENCE  

MALE 46877 18314 39.07 

FEMALE 38558 24085 62.47 

TOTAL  85435 42399 49.63 

GENERAL  

MALE 4398 836 19.01 

FEMALE 16595 8721 52.55 

TOTAL  20993 9557 45.52 
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PASS PERCENTAGE OF PRIVATE CANDIDATES  

 

PRIVATE  

GROUP GENDER  APPEARED  PASS PASS% 

SCIENCE  

MALE 7227 1603 22.18 

FEMALE 4424 1728 39.06 

TOTAL  11651 3331 28.59 

GENERAL  

MALE 2787 471 16.91 

FEMALE 2924 991 33.89 

TOTAL  5711 1462 25.6 
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PASS PERCENTAGE OVERALL  
 

OVERALL  

GROUP GENDER  APPEARED  PASS PASS% 

SCIENCE  

MALE 54104 19917 36.81 

FEMALE 42982 25813 60.05 

TOTAL  97086 45730 47.10 

GENERAL  

MALE 7185 1307 18.19 

FEMALE 19519 9712 49.75 

TOTAL  26704 11019 41.26 
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RESULT STATISTICAL DATA  

 
 
 

  

BOARD  GENDER  REGULAR / PRIVATE  APPLIED  APPEARED PASSED PASS % 
B

IS
E

 R
A

W
A

LP
IN

D
I

 

MALE  

Regular (Government Institutes ) 33487 33071 8388 25.36 
Regular (Affiliated Institutes)  18387 18204 10762 59.11 

Private Candidates  10417 10014 2074 20.71 
SUB-TOTAL  62291 61289 21224 34.63 

FEMALE  

Regular (Government  Institutes)  40016 39529 21252 53.76 
Regular (Affiliated Institutes )  15777 15624 11554 74 

Private Candidates  7631 7348 2719 37 
SUB-TOTAL  63424 62501 35525 56.84 

TOTAL  

Regular (Government Institutes)  73503 72600 29640 40.83 
Regular (Affiliated Institutes)   34164 33828 22316 66 

Private Candidates  18048 17362 4793 27.61 
GRAND TOTAL  125715 123790 56749 45.84 
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DISTRICT WISE PERFORMANCE  

 
 ATTOCK CHAKWAL JEHLUM RAWALPINDI TALAGANG MURREE 

Appeared  Passed  
Pass 
%age  

Appeared  Passed  
Pass 
%age  

Appeared  Passed  
Pass 
%age  

Appeared  Passed  
Pass 
%age  

Appeared  Passed  
Pass 
%age  

Appeared  Passed  
Pass 
%age  

R
E

G
U

L
A

R
 

21500 8799 41 16564 8113 49 17420 7854 45 40380 22061 55 7115 3184 45 3449 1945 56.4 

P
R

IV
A

T
E

 

2815 686 24.36 1051 259 25 2869 716 25 8647 2405 28 630 158 25 1350 569 42.14 

O
V

E
R

A
L

L
 

24315 9485 39 17615 8372 47.52 20289 8570 42.2 49027 24466 50 7745 3342 43 4799 2514 52.4 
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 1

600002
600011
600017
600023
600036
600039
600044
600057
600063
600065
600071
600078
600082
600086
600089
600094
600098
600101
600104
600107
600110
600114
600117
600120
600123
600126
600128
600131
600135
600138
600141
600143
600146
600148
600150
600151
600154

600156
600158
600160
600162
600164
600165
600166
600167
600168
600169
600170
600171
600172
600173
600174
600175
600176
600177
600178
600179
600180
600181
600182
600183
600184
600185
600186
600187
600188
600189
600190
600191
600192

600193
600194
600195

ZOBIA BAKHTAWAR

HAJRA MALIK

ZAINAB BIBI

ZAINAB FATIMA

TAYYABA NOOR

SAFA SHAHEEN

SABA ZAFAR

MOMNA

MARIA

NAILA AFTAB

SANIA BIBI

HAMNA EMAN

KANWAL MAJEED

EMAN ARIF

ZAINAB BASHIR

AMNA BIBI

SHOMAILA BIBI

RIDA ZAINAB

ESHA YAQOOB

HAFSA BIBI

HANSA KHURSHEED

ASIYA BIBI

ASMA A SHFAQ

MARYAM BIBI

AMNA ASHRAF

ZAINAB KHALID

NOOR SHEHZADI

MOMNA SAJJAD

HIFSA KHALID

MOMNA GUL

IQRA BIBI

NOOR-UL-AIN

EMAN BASHIR

RABIA ZIA

DURR-E-SAMEEN

FIZZA BIBI

SANA RAFIQUE

AFSHAN SHOAIB

SYEDA EMAN ZAHRA

HADIA NOOR

SADIA BIBI

ARIJ SAEED

KASHAF EMAN

FIZA ALI

MISHAL KHAN

ASMA BIBI

BISMA BIBI

FIZZA EMAN AYUB

RANIA MALIK

ALINA MURTAZA

EMAN BIBI

SANA NOSHAD

SAMIA

LAIBA TASAWAR

AMNA SAEED

TAYYABA BIBI

LAIBA NOOR

SALWA MUKHTIAR

SANA SHERAZ

EMAN BIBI

ZAINAB AHMED

USWA SABREENA

AMNA SADDIQUE

ZAINAB KHALIL

AMNA BIBI

EMAN SOHAIL

NIMRA NOOR

NIDA KOUSAR

SABA SHAHEEN

KASHAF BIBI

JANNAT BIBI

HAJRA BIBI

HUSNA YOUNAS

PASS

IST-I

EC-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

IST-I THQ-I

PASS

IST-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

EDU-I GMC-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I

BIO-I MC-I

PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

EDU-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

GMC-I IST-I

CSC-I PHY-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

ISL-I IST-I

PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EDU-I GMC-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EDU-I THQ-I

PASS

388

281
312

319

349

281

247
389
383

333

384

348

434

271
399
304
336

344

298

301
338

264

317

277

340

350

272

342

**101001*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NO. 1 ATTOCK
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 2

600196
600197
600198
600199
600200
600201
600202
601915
601924
601935
601940
601947
601953
601958
601966
601973
601978

601984
601989
601995
602000
602004
602008
602012
602015
602018
602020
602022
602024
602026
602028
602030
602032
602034
602036
602038
602040

602042
602044
602045
602046
602047
602048
602049
602050
602051
602052
602053
602054
602055
602056
602057
602058
602059
602060
602061
602062
602063
602064
602065
602066
602067
602068
602069
602070
602071
602072
602073
602074
602075
602076
602077
602078
602079

SADIA NASIR

IQRA BIBI

TAYYABA FAYYAZ

MISBAH FATIMA

SYEDA UMAMA BUKHARI

NEELAM SHAHEEN

PALWASHA BIBI

TANIA MASOOD

EMAN TAHIR

HUSNA

NIMRA BIBI

EMAN ANJUM

ZILL-E-HUMMA

SANIA

INSHA EMAN

TOOBA IMRAN

NISHA KHAN

SANIA MUSHTAQ

HADIA SABIR

MARYAM BIBI

EMAN RASHID

EMAN ALI

HAMNA

ZAINAB

SYEDA ALEEZA ZAHRA

ISHRA EMAN

TANIA WAHEED

ZAHRA BATOOL

NIMRA JAMEEL

HIFZA KANWAL

AMNA KHAN

SANA FATIMA

SANIA ZEB

EMAN BIBI

FIZA RAMZAN

HAFSA EMAN

AYERA AREEJ

MARYAM BATOOL

HAFSA BIBI

HADIA NAVEED

WAFA ZAHRA

SOBIA BIBI

USWA DUA

KAINAT BIBI

NOOR UL AIN

HANIA ATIF

RABIA BIBI

LAIBA MUNIR

EMAN BIBI

LAIBA SAEED

EMAN AMJID

IRSA BIBI

FAIQA SALEEM

HIFZA NOOR

EMAN TARIQ

MISBAH IQBAL

FIZZA NOOR

ZAINAB BIBI

MAHA SAJAL

ARFA NOOR

ADAN BIBI

KINZA AYUB

ZAINAB SHAH

NOOR FATIMA AWAN

MARYAM BIBI

AMARA SHAHEEN

EMAN AROOJ

BIBI NADIA BATOOL

MARYAM NAZ

SAIMA AFTAB

BIBI JAWEERIA

ZAINAB FAYYAZ

HIFZA EMAN

MAIDA BIBI

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PST-I

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I IST-I

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I IST-I

PHY-I UC-I

EDU-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I

PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I THQ-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

341
369
350
286
270

509

299

306

371
429

309

380
432

308

350
389
509

483
355

410
446
426
361
349
367
309

357

389
342

384

260

304
430

376
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602080
602081
602082
602083
602084
602085
602086
602087
602088
602089
602090
602091
602092
602093
602094
602095
602096
602097
603285
603293
603300
603304
603313
603322
603326
603331
603338
603343
603348
603352
603356
603359
603362
603366
603369
603372
603375

603377
603379
603381
603383
603386
603388
603390
603392
603394
603396

603398
603400
603402
603404
603406
603408
603410
603412

603414
603416
603417
603419
603422
603424
603426
603428
603430

603432
603434
603436
603437
603438
603439
603440
603441
603442

IZZA FAISAL

EMAN BIBI

IQRA IRSHAD

MISBAH SAHAR KHATTAK

BIBI FARWA BATOOL

HIRA AFTAB

EMAN NOOR

SAIMA BIBI

FIZZA BIBI

HAJRA BIBI

MEHR FATIMA

FAIZA NOOR

SYEDA HIRA FATIMA

SAFFA BIBI

FIZA NISAR

SHAH WALEEJA

AFSHAN JABEEN

RAFIA ISHFAQ

IQRA NOOR

NOOR UL EMAN

RABIA BATOOL

FIZZA BIBI

MARIA BIBI

NAILA BIBI

ZAHRA EMAN

ALIZA FATIMA

YUMNA IBRAR

SYEDA MAHNOOR FATIMA

UMAMA NOOR

SANIA NOOR

SHIZA NOOR

LAIBA NOOR

MUNTAHA BIBI

SOBIA

ZAINAB BIBI

EMAN SOHAIL

KINZA NOOR

MUZA HIJAB

SIDRA-TUL-MUNTAHA SAFEER

DUAA REHMAN

AMAN TARIQ

FIZZA JAVED

TAYYABA BIBI

MARYAM JAVED

NOOR EMAN

UMER BIBI

SYEDA EMAN ALI

FIZZA BIBI

SONIA BIBI

MOMNA NOOR

MAIRA GUL

MARYAM BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

BISMA

SANA EMAN

MARYAM BIBI

MUNTAHA JHANGIR

HIJAB FATIMA

HADIA

ASIYA BIBI

MISHAL FATIMA

NOOR EMAN

UZMA SAEED

LUBNA MOHSIN

FIZZA BATOOL

FAIZA NOOR

ASIFA AMEEN

AIMA SHAFIQUE

EMAN  QAISER

ESHA BIBI

LAIBA KHATOON

EMAN TAHIR

UME AEMAN

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

GS-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

ABSENT

GS-I

CSC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

GS-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

BIO-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

382

442

329

337

443

526

424

348
473

373

293

284

407
334
401

412

364
342
468

381
299

339

348

362
275

390

399
518
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603443
603444
603445
603446
603447
603448
603449
603450
603451
603452
603453
603454
603455
603456
603457
603458
603459
603460
603461
603462
603463
603464
603465
603466
640045
640053
640059
640064
640072
640084
640091
640097
640103
640109
640112
640118
640124

640129
640133
640138

640142
640146
640150
640153
640156
640158
640161
640165
640168
640170
640172
640174
640176
640178
640180
640182
640184
640186
640188
640190
640192
640194
640196
640198
640200
640202
640203
640205
640207
640209
640211
640213
640216
640218

EMAN BIBI

HANI BINTE NASIR

LAIBA AFZAL

NOOR FAREED

MAIRA YOUSAF

HIFZA BIBI

BIBI AMNA

MARYAM NOOR

BISMA BIBI

ZAINAB ZEESHAN

SYEDA ISHMAL BUKHARI

MARYAM BIBI

FIZA NOOR

BIBI SAFEENA

SANIA BIBI

SAMRA BIBI

BISMA NISAR

MARIA BIBI

NAILA JABEEN

EMAN TARIQ

SADIA EMAN

WANIA MASOOD

UZMA AFTAB

AMAN BIBI

MATEEHA SHEHZAD

MOMINA WAHEED

RAHNUMA

MAHNOOR SHEHZADI

AYMEN  FATIMA

UMM-UL-BANIN

SAWAIRA SAEED

ALISHA BIBI

AZEEZA GUL

ISHRAT BIBI

MEHWISH

AFREEN SHABIR

NABEELA BIBI

AYESHA

AREESHA SHAHEEN

IQRA

AYESHA NAVEED

WARISHA

UROOJ BUKHARI

PAKEEZA RIZWAN

ROMAN ASHRAF

HAJIRA BIBI

SABEEHA FATIMA MALIK

MAJIDA REHMAN

ALEENA

ZUNAIRA SAFDAR

MALAIKA

DUA NAZ

MANAYIL SHEHZADI

HASEENA SHAKER

HALEEMA BIBI

SUHANA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

SANAM HAMEED

FATIMA BIBI

SAWAIRA BIBI

RIMSHA BIBI

SEHRISH BIBI

SHAHIDA BIBI

HAJIRA BIBI

MANAHIL

HOORIA AMIR

MEMOONA NOOR

ROMESA EMAN

AMBER AMAN

AYESHA SANA

ISHAL AHSAN

MUQADAS TARIQ ABBASI

MAHNOOR BIBI

ZARMEENA

EC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I

PASS

EDU-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

500
344
371
401
320
422

436

284

269

444

432
313
476

362

349

301

373
288

409
372
275

364

355

405
319

425
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640219
640222
640223
640224
640225
640226
640227
640228
640229
640230
640231

640232
640233
640234

640235
640236
640237
640238
640239
640240
640241
640242
640243

640244
640245
640246
640247
640248
642000
642010
642021
642028
642039
642054
642062
642071

642079
642093
642105
642114
642123
642132
642135
642144
642147
642151
642155
642158
642161
642164
642169
642170
642171
642172
642173
642174
642175
642176
642177
642178
642179
642180
642181
642182
642183
642184
642185
642186
642187
642188
642189
642190
642191

SABA

NIHAL AZIZ

MUSFIRA AMIR

AYESHA SANA

MUNIZA ZAHID

DUA ZAHRA

TABEER FATIMA

ALEEZA QADIR

UMMEY NOOR

MADIHA

FALAK NOOR

AREEBA BIBI

ALEEZA

MINAHIL ZAHRA

MUNAZA BUKHARI

BUSHRA

JAVERIYA

AMBER IMRAN

ANUSHA GULZAR

AROOJ BIBI

MALAIKA PARVEEN

AREESHA

ALISHBA IQBAL

SAWERA REHMAN

SITARA BIBI

RIMSHA EMAN

AROOJ NAZ

KIRAN SHEHZADI

BARIRA KAMRAN

AIMAN BIBI

AYESHA ANUM

NABIHA ZAHID

ALISHBA AFZAL

ANFAL

FATIMA NISAR

MAHNOOR ZONAIB

ALISHBA NOOR

HIRA

SAMREEN BIBI

QURAT-UL-AIN

MALAIKA BIBI

UMM-E- HABIBA

MUQADDIS BIBI

MOMINA BIBI

AREEBA BIBI

BUSHRA BIBI

MADIHA

MUNEEBA NAWAZ

KHADIJA BIBI

ALEENA FARMAN

IZZAH FATIMA

MUSFERAH OBAID

UMM-E- HANI

ALEENA REHMAN

AYESHA BUKHARI

SADAF BIBI

AROOJ BIBI

FATEHA INFAAL

JAVERIA IQBAL

JASHFA ALAMGIR KHAN

MUNIBA ANAM

AREEBA NOOR

HIJAB FATIMA

ZUBASH KHAN

FARAH TABASSUM

ALISHWA ZAHEEN

AREEBA SAHAR

AYESHA BATOOL

MAHNOOR

ANOSHA ZAHEER

HASEEBA BIBI

ALEEZA BIBI

HAJAB AFZAL

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EDU-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

ABSENT

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I THQ-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

ISL-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

MC-I

GMC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I

GMC-I THQ-I

442
439
443
411

322

238

312
329

393

348
327
329
339

441

324

396

322

405

345
475

353

388
388

425
318
313
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642192
642193
642194
642195
642196
642197
642198
642199
642200
642201
642202
642203
642204
642205
642206
642207
642208
642209
642210
642211
642212
642213
642214
642215
642216
642217
642218
642219
643395
643406
643414

643421
643430
643437

643445
643453
643460

643467
643474
643481
643486
643490
643491
643494
643497
643500
643503
643505
643507
643509
643511
643513
643515
643517
643519
643521
643523
643525
643527
643529
643531
643533
643535
643537
643539
643541
643543
643545
643547
643549
643551
643553
643555
643556

JAVERIA MUSKAN

KIRAN IMRAN

HUMA

FATIMA BIBI

LARAIB EMAN

AYESHA SADDIQA

MEMOONA BIBI

EQAN

SABEEKA GUL

MAHNOOR

SABEELA MUSHTAQ

FATIMA BATOOL

MEHNAZ BIBI

MANAHIL NOOR

MOMINA MOINE

MANAHIL YOUNAS

FATIMA SAEED

FATIMA JABEEN

MUSLIMA BIBI

SAMEERA IKRAM

DUA BIBI

SAFINA BIBI

MAHNOOR

ZARISH ZUBAIR

MALAIKA NOOR

AYESHA BIBI

ALEEZA BIBI

ALEENA BIBI

SAWAIRA NOOR

SEHRISH BIBI

AREEBA

KHADIJA BIBI

MUQADAS BIBI

MUQADAS

MUNAZA

PAKEEZA FIAZ

SAMANA BATOOL

JAMEELA BIBI

HUSSNA BIBI

AMMARA AHMED BUTT

ANEELA BIBI

FATIMA NOOR

HALEEMA ABBAS

NAFEESA NISAR-

ALISHA BIBI

ALISHA RIZWAN ABBASI

SEHRISH BIBI

FATIMA-TU-ZAHRA

FAKHRA NAZ

HALEEMA SADIA

BASEERA ZAINAB

SUKANA KHURSHEED

HASEEBA

AMBER EMAN

FATIMA ZAHID

AATIQUA HUMAYUN

LARAIB ZAMAN

SAHAR IBRAR

LARAIB FATIMA

MALAIKA BIBI

AREESHA BASHIR

GHANWA BATOOL

FATIMA BIBI

SAWERA BIBI

MADINA BIBI

TABASSUM GUL

HABEEBA

ALEENA BIBI

AROOJ EHSAN

SANA

MALAIKA RAFIQ

KIRAN FATIMA

SAYEDA SARA BUKHARI

HUMAIRA FARAZ

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I ETN-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I
RGE-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

IST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GS-I

PASS

MC-I

GS-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I GS-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

GS-I

EC-I GS-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

513
411
451
339
493

334

376

322

348
342

344

298

368
327

310
277

293

429
410

382

310
372

338

279
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643557
643558
643559
643560
643561
643562
643563
643564
643565
643566
643567
643568
643569
643570
643571
643572
643573
643574
643575
643576
643577
643578
643579
643580
643581
643582
643583
643584
643585
643586
643587
643588

600005
600009
600019
600028
600034

600037
600047
600053
600058
600067

ALEEZA TAHIR

SAWAIRA

UMM-E-HABIBA

MUQADDAS EMAN

MADIHA MASOOD

AMBER SAEED

MUQADAS BIBI

ALEENA NOOR HUSSAIN

HALEEMA HASSAN

MEHWISH BIBI

FATIHA EMAN

ALISHBA SARFRAZ

MUNIZA IFTIKHAR

ANISHA SAJID

ALISHBA QADEER

ANZEELA SAHER

MEHWISH ALAMGIR

AYESHA NOOR

MALAIKA

KASHISH ZAHRA

MAHNOOR

AIMAN TANVEER

AYESHA SADIQA

MARRIAM BIBI

MANAIL GUL

MANAHIL SAJAL

SADAF BIBI

MAHNOOR REHMAT

MEHREEN BIBI

AYESHA ALI

MUNAZA EMAN

MUNAZA NAQEEB

EMAN MUSHTAQ

LUBNA BIBI

FIZZA NOOR

ZAINAB ADIL

MARYAM BIBI

FIZZA LIAQAT

SHAWANA KHAN

EMAN KHALID

HADIA KHALID

MARYAM BIBI

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

GS-I

GMC-I GS-I

EC-I

CHE-I

IST-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

297

379
302

427

339
347

332

353

408
369
423
314
373
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600073
600079
600083
600087
600091
600095
600099
600102
600105
600108
600111
600113
600116
600119
600122
600125
600129
600132
600134
600137
600140
600144
600145
600147
600149
600152
600153
600155
600157
600159
600161
600163
601735
601740
601753
601766
601782

601787
601802
601806
601816
601825
601831
601839
601845
601848
601853
601857
601861
601864
601867
601870
601872
601874
601877
601880
601883
601886
601888
601890
601892
601895
601896
601897
601898
601899
601900
601901
601902
601903
601904
601905
601906
601907

WANIA SHAHID

AFSHAN TARIQ

SADIA REHMAN

ZAINAB NOOR

HUMA GUL

HAMNA BIBI

AJWA FALAK

AMNA BIBI

HAMNA FAROOQ

AMNA BIBI

AMNA KHANZADA

ZAINAB NOOR

MARYAM TAHIRA

NAJIA KHATOON

AMNA NOOR

EMAN BIBI

MARYAM YOUNAS

AQSA BIBI

SIBKA NOOR

SADIA NOOR

MARYAM NOOR

SUNDASS IFTIKHAR

SAFA EMAN

AMAN FAZIL

MARIA YASIR

HIFZA BATOOL

NIDA AFZAL

IQRA AKRAM

HIFZA ALAM

ASMA AHMED

ZAINAB LIAQUAT

MAHRA EMAN

ZAINAB NOOR

DUA E ALI

HIFZA NOOR

SAMREEN BIBI

MARWA JANNAT

ZOHA MUBEEN

LAIBA

ZARA MUMTAZ

EIZZA EMAN

NOOR UL HUDA

FILZA ASIF

DUA ALI

AREEBA EMAN

AMINA BIBI

AFSHEEN BIBI

SIDRA RASHID

BISMA KHALID

ASMA BIBI

HINA KANWAL

ZAINAB

FIZA SAGHEER

UME AIMAN

SUMBAL NOOR

SAFIA REHMAN

ALEEBA BIBI

EMAN TARIQ

LAIBA

TAYYABA BIBI

MOZNA MUSHAM

HAFSA FAZAL

SANIA NOOR

FIZA ALI

KINZA BIBI

MAIRA BIBI

EMAN KAMRAN

MAIRA SHAHID

HAJRA BIBI

HADIA

NOOR UL AIN

UMME HABIBA

KINZA AURANGZAIB

EMAN ALI

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

471

356

432
312

352

264
333
403

261
290
327

325
340
462
334

332
332
341
389

417

409
306
367

392

410

336
361

348
411

335

332

447

378
327
298
334
332

267
349
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601908
601909
601910
601911
601912
603287
603290
603302
603303
603315
603317
603330
603336
603342
603347
603351
603355
603358
603361
603364
603367
603370
603373
603376
603378
603380
603382
603384
603385
603387
603389
603391
603393
603395
603397
603399
603401

603403
603405
603407
603409
603411
603413
603415
603418
603420
603421
603423
603425
603427
603429
603431
603433
603435
640044
640051
640058
640066
640076
640081
640088
640095
640100
640107
640113
640119
640125
640127
640131
640135
640139
640143
640147
640151

HAJRA BATOOL

HIFSA AIMAN MAQSOOD

BIBI ZAINAB

HIJAB ZAHRA

DIYA EMAN

NOOR UL AIN TARIQ

ANSIA BIBI

NOOR UL AIN

HAJRA EMAN

BIBI MUNEEBA

KINZA NAJEEM

BISMA BIBI

RANI SHAHEEN

IRFA EMAN

USMA BATOOL

HAYYAH EMAN

ASMA BATOOL

HIFSA BATOOL

UJALA HIJAB

ZOHRA JABEEN

IQRA NIGAR

ZAINAB KHALID

UZMA PARVEEN

ZAINAB ALI

INSHA WAHEED

KAINAT BIBI

KHOLA HASSAN

EMAN QAISER MAJEED

RABIA NOOR

SANJANA ROOP

NEHA REHMAN

SAIRA RAUF

ISHA KHALID

MUSKAN RAFIQUE

FIZZA ALI

EMAN AMIR

ZAINAB NOOR

NIMRA BIBI

RIDA ZAHRA

ZAINAB BIBI

HAJRA SAEED

RAMLA AMEER

MARYAM

SANIA ADIL NAWAZ

FARWA BATOOL

MUSKAN

IQRA EMAN

EMAN SAEED

LAIBA BIBI

MEHR UN NISA

ISHRAT FATIMA

FAIZA ABID

ESHA EMAN

DIYA RUBAB

MOATER EMAN

MAHNOOR

AREESHA

MANAHIL AKHTER

AYESHA BIBI

KHUSH BAKHT NOOR

MEHAK

ABEERA EMAN

MAHEEN ASLAM

UROOJ FATIMA

HIJAB AAMIR

ARUSH RAJ

AYESHA NOOR

QANDEEL TABASSUM

SAMEERA JAVED

KHADIJA BIBI

FATIMA SAEED

JAVERIA JAVED

AYESHA ASLAM

FATIMA JAMEEL

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

GS-I

PASS

ABSENT

EC-I GS-I

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

412

332
322

417
432
457
354
389

217

316

333

358

349
316

383

323
291
311
259

359
285
334
395
395
497

338
295
316

450
470
390

283

377
387
449

327
285
335

488
452
345
477

239

460
377
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640154
640157
640160
640163
640167
640169
640171
640173

640175
640177
640179
640181
640183
640185
640187
640189
640191
640193
640195
640197
640199
640201
640204
640206
640208
640210
640212
640214
640215
640217
640220
640221
641801
641813
641823
641838
641850

641862
641872
641882
641892
641900
641908
641916
641922
641927
641932
641936
641939
641946
641949
641953
641955
641959
641961
641964
641966
641969
641970
641973
641975
641976
641978
641979
641980
641981
641982
641983
641984
641985
641986
641987
641988
641989

SAMANA BUKHARI

IQRA

ALEENA HAYAT

MANAHIL NOOR

HIJAB MALIK

MAHEEN AKHTER

AYESHA KHAN

SUMAIRA ASHRAF

MUSFIRAH UMER

FATIMA

FATIMA NOOR

AMNA

MOEZZA RASHEED

MANAHIL

ALISHA NISAR

MOMINA SAEED

TABEER ASIF

SHEHZADI ZAINAB GOHAR

ALISHA IRFAN

ALEEBA

ALISHBA NOOR

ALISHA AKHTAR

TABASSUM ZAHRA

HIJAB MALIK

AYESHA NOOR

AYESHA RIAZ

MAHNOOR MARYAM

SAWERA AFTAB

WALEEJA ALI KHAN

WARISHA ALI

AFEERA MOMIN

KAINAT YASMIN

HALEEMA AFZAAL

AYESHA

AYESHA AIJAB

AYESHA JABEEN

MINAHIL AMJAD

MISHKAT BIBI

KALSOOM BIBI

ABEERA NIAZ

ALI SHAH NOOR

MAHNOOR QAISER MAJEED

LARAIB AZMAT

HAJIRA BIBI

MAHNOOR

MAHNOOR

JAVERIA MUMRAIZ

ZUNAIRA IBRAHIM

ZARAFSHAN ISHTIAQ

BAREERA NOOR

MANAHIL EMAN

DUA RUBAB

ALISHBA IJAZ

AYESHA BIBI

FATIMA RIAZ

AMMARA GULL

MEHWISH JAVEED

WARISHA ARSHAD

KASHMALA BIBI

FAJAR NAWAZ

ALISHA GULL

ALISHA BIBI

SANEHA PERVEZ

MALAIKA

ALEENA MEHBOOB

MALAIKA BIBI

KHANSA BIBI

SAKEENA BIBI

AYESHA ASHRAF

AASHIYA ISHTIAQ

MARYYAM NOOR

MAHAM AROOSA FAROOQ

AREESHA FATIMA

AYESHA NAZEER

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

ABSENT

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

UC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I

MC-I

BIO-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

ABSENT

GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

280
468
286

325

294

372

354

364

480

365

366

436
416

378
370
290
361
369

371

408

391

352
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RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO
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BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 11

641990
641991
641992
641993
641994
643393
643402
643409
643416
643424
643432
643444
643451
643457
643466
643473
643479
643485
643489
643493
643496
643499
643502
643504
643506
643508
643510
643512
643514
643516
643518
643520
643522
643524
643526
643528
643530

643532
643534
643536
643538
643540
643542
643544
643546
643548
643550
643552
643554

MANAHIL SAMREEN

AYESHA IMRAN

ROMAISA HAYAT

KHADIJA BIBI

SHAFIA NOOR

MEHREEN NIAZ

BASEERAT SALEEM

DARAIN FATIMA

MEHAK AZHAR

MAHNOOR

MUSFIRA ZIA

ANMOL FATIMA

FATIMA

MUNAZA NAZAKAT

SHAISTA NASEEM SIDDIQUI

JAVERIA FAYYAZ

RABIYA BATOOL

ALISHBA RAFAQAT

HIJAB ZULQARNAIN

AROOBA REHMAN

AREEBA KHALID

ABEERA KHAN

JAVERIA BIBI

MAHNOOR SADIQUE

TAYYBA JAVED

UMM E FARWA

SURAIYA BIBI

MANAHIL RUBAB

AYESHA BIBI

SHABEENA BIBI

ALEEZA

ABEERA MEHRVI

KHADIJA BIBI

MAHNOOR

UNZALA

HAREEM AHMED

RUKHSAR TARIQ

KIRAN BIBI

FATIMA NOOR

RABBIA NOOR

FATIMA WASEEM

MANAHIL

AIMAN ZAHEER

FATIMA KANWAL

MALAIKA HAROON

UROOBA RANI

ANAMTA MEHBOOB

MANAHIL SULTANA

BUSHRA ZAINAB

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

GS-I

GS-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

GS-I IST-I

GS-I

GS-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

ETN-I GS-I IST-I PST-I RGE-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

GS-I

MC-I

430

364
289
302

333

290

394

312

345

334
330

328

340

373

394

343
369

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION
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606985
606987
606989
606991
606993
606994
606995
606996
606997
606998
606999
607000
607001
607002
607003
607004
607005
607006
607007
607008
607009
607010
607011
607012
607013
607014
607015
607016
607017
607018
607019
607020
607021
607022
607023
607024
607025

607026
607027
607028
607029
607030
607031
607032
607033
607034
607035
607036
607037
607038
607039
607040
607041
607042
607043
607044
607045
607046
607047
607048
607049
607050
607051
607052
607053
607054
607055
607056
607057
607058
607059
607060
607061
607062

SABA BIBI

SAMRA SHAHEEN

EMAN ABRAR

ILTIJA BIBI

SIDRA RUBAB

SAMAN BIBI

FIZZA QAMMAR

NAZIA ZUBAIR

ZAINAB KANWAL

HASNAT BIBI

ABEEHA BIBI

SAIRA BIBI

IZWAH AKHTAR

FADIA BIBI

SANIA BIBI

SEHRISH BIBI

SIDRA RAMZAN

BUSHRA BIBI

ELAF ZAMEER

TABEER FATIMA

ALISHMA

AIMAN BIBI

AMNA EMAN

MALKA MADIHA KANWAL

NATASHA BIBI

ANUM GUL

RABBIYA BUKHARI

SAWERA EMAN

JAVERIA BIBI

NIDA BIBI

YUSRA BIBI

MINAHIL EMAN

SAIRA BIBI

KALSOOM BIBI

MEHRAB NASIR

RAMISH RUBAB

SHEZA FAISAL

ZARA MALIK

MANAHIL SHAHZADI

FALAK NOOR

NOOR US SAMA

LARAIB BIBI

IQRA IKHLAQ AHMED

SAWERA EMAN

AREEBA BIBI

FARIA BIBI

AFSANA BIBI

SYEDA RUBAB ALI

NAILA BIBI

ALEEZA BIBI

MALAIKA SAJJAD

SYEDA MAHNOOR

SANIA BIBI

EMAN AZIZ BIBI

UNSA BIBI

SHAMSA BIBI

SIDRA BIBI

LAIBA NOOR

AYESHA TASLEEM

NAGHMA BIBI

ABEERA ANJUM

SHAHREEN BIBI

AFIA  EMAN

SYEDA RUBAB FATIMA

KAINAT BIBI

IQRA BIBI

SAFINA BIBI

MUSFIRAH

NOOR FATIMA

NAZIA BIBI

MEHREEN BIBI

ATEEBA KHATOON

LAIBA IJAZ

SHEHLA BIBI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I

GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

THQ-I

EC-I

EC-I PST-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

287
398
416
272
238
310
243
326
331
382

483
427
488
365
477
297
467

360
402
328
304
305
266
342
369
386
424
390
425
419
472
467
353
373
468

445
342
298
294

326

363
450
499
342
257

432
298
369

383
341
322
308
284

315
338
307

413
480
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607063
607064
607065
607066
607067
607068
607069
607070
607071
607072
607073
607074
607075
607076

602099
602102
602107
602111
602115
602119
602123
602127
602131
602135
602139
602142
602145
602148
602151
602154
602157
602160
602163
602166
602169
602172
602175

602178
602180
602184
602187
602190
602192
602196
602198
602200
602202
602203
602205
602208
602209
602212
602214
602216
602218
602219
602222
602223
602226
602227

SALVA BIBI

RAFIA JAVED

SURIYA EMAN

ASMA NOOR

AQSA NOOR

ASMA MUSHTAQ

NEHA YAQOOB

SYEDA ABEEHA ASIM

MOMNA BIBI

SANIA SHAFAQAT

AREEBA BIBI

SUMAIRA BIBI

FATIMA BIBI

KINZA AJMAL

BIBI RABIA

BIBI UMIYA

AMNA EMAN

BIBI HALEEMA

HAFSA EMAN

SABA BIBI

EZZA NOOR

HAMNA BIBI

BIBI ASMA

UMAMA BIBI

SAFA SHAHEEN

AMNA BIBI

FAIZA EMAN

BIBI MUSFIRA

BIBI KALSOOM

RABIA BIBI

EMAN ALI

HAIQA NOOR

TAIBA KANWAL

RIMLA BIBI

UZMA BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

UNZA BIBI

MARIA ALI

UMAMA KHAN

NOOR EMAN

BIBI AYESHA

AQSA MEHREEN

SADIA QASMI

SANA RAWAIZ

RAMZA

ZARA BIBI

ASMA KHAN

TOOBA BUTT

HADIA  NOOR

WARDA BIBI

EMAN AHSAN

TAYYABA

SUMBAL NOREEN

BIBI ZUBAIDA FAROOQ

ALIYA BIBI

SANIA BIBI

ATIKA MUJAHID

BIBI ATTIQA

BISMA EMAN

BIBI AYESHA

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

GS-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

298

262

331

315
342
356

444
330

411
417
365
467
374
431
362
430
406
425
339

393

416
347

423

438
381
384
417

359
423

418

430

329
303
410
416
366
393
469
337
309
446
364
311
391
438
381
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602229
602232
602234
602236
602238
602239
602241
602243
602245
602246
602247
602248
602249
602250
602251
602252
602253
602254
602255
642221
642226
642229
642232
642236
642240
642245
642249
642254
642259
642263
642267
642270
642273
642276
642279
642280
642283

642286
642289
642292
642297
642300
642303
642306
642309
642312
642313
642316
642321
642324
642327
642330
642333
642336
642339
642342
642343
642346
642349
642352
642355
642356
642358
642360
642363
642364
642367
642368
642371
642372

BIBI AYESHA

BIBI FATIMA

BIBI HAJRA

BIBI YOUSRA

LAIBA BATOOL

SADIA BEGUM

SAIRA JABEEN

NOOR EMAN

SADIA ANSAR

BISMA REHMAN

NAILA

BIBI FATIMA

SABA BIBI

ISRA BIBI

SANIA BIBI

NADIA ANSAR

BIBI HAJRA

NIDA BIBI

SAIMA BIBI

ALISHBA AZAM

MEHMOONA

AFSANA AYUB

AREESHA NOOR

UMM-E-HABIBA

AREEBA BIBI

AYESHA SIDDIQA

HIJAB ANWAR

SHANZA GULL

AYESHA EMAN

MARYAM ISHAQ

EMAN

NAYAB GULL

EMAN

AMEENA BIBI

MAHNOOR

ADEEBA

ASMEENA BEGUM

ZANEERA BIBI

SHAILA AKHTAR

KAINAT SHAKEEL

UMM-E-SALMA

MUSKAN`BIBI

SAWERA ASAD

NAYAB TARIQ

MUNAZA BIBI

AYESHA

SAMAN BIBI

MALAIKA

ROMEESA ATA

KANEEZ FATIMA

NATASHA

TAYYBA BIBI

TASMIA GULL

MANAHIL BIBI

UMM-E-KALSOOM

MALAIKA

AMNA

FATIMA BIBI

ANEESA BIBI

AYESHA SADDIQA

ROMESA IRSHAD

UME HABIBA

SUMAIRA BIBI

ZUNAIRA BIBI

MAHNOOR

ALEEZA KHAN

MEHREEN IRFAN

MALAIKA NOOR

SUMAIRA

SHAILA NOOR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

331
413
307
386
345
403

431
439

329
350
400
364
399
436
414
351

349
370
337
380
415
462
346
374
453
383
366
478

481
485
416

389

446
463

420
395
469

443

368
406
423
394
441
363

438
445
364
427
458
363

382
363
360
479
370
332
373
300
491
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602257
602263
602268
602272
602277
602282
602287
602292
602297
602303
602307
602311
602314
602318
602323
602327
602330
602333
602336
602339
602341
602343
602346
602348
602350
602352
602354
602356
602358
602359
602361
602363
602366
602368
602369
602371
602373

602375
602378
602379
602382
602383
602385
602387
602389
602391
602393
602396
602397
602398
602399
602400
602401
602402
602403
602404
602405
602406
602407
602408
602409
602410
602411
602412
602413
602414
642381
642382
642389
642396
642399
642406
642408
642415

IQRA BIBI

KINZA BIBI

NAIMA WAHEED

MISHAL BIBI

MARYAM

EMAN BIBI

LAIBA BIBI

SAFIA FAROOQ

BISMA NOOR

KINZA BIBI

NOOR WAHEED MUGHAL

SADIA ILYAS

IQRA KANWAL

EMAN BIBI

RUQIA PARVEEN

BIBI MARWA

TAYYABA BIBI

SADIA BIBI

RAMLA BIBI

HINA BIBI

BISMA IJAZ

TAYYABA ABID

FIZA FAQIR HUSSAIN

ESHA NOOR

NAYYAB

BIBI KHADIJA

IQRA AFTAB

MARWA

HIRA BATOOL

MARYAM

TANIA BIBI

ATIQA MARYAM

AMNA BIBI

AMARA REHMAT

AQSA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

FIZA ASHFAQ

HADIA IJAZ

BIBI ZAINAB

ZAINAB AFSARDAD

NIMRA NAWAZ

KAIFA NOOR

SAFA BIBI

AIZA BIBI

NISBA NOOR

HIRA BIBI

LAIBA JAMEEL

FAIZA

HIFSA EMAN

ZAHRA BIBI

BISMA UROOJ

SYEDA SAIRA SARDAR BUKHARI

HADIA GUL

KASHAF NOOR

EMAN KAREEM

AMNA ZUBAIR

UMAMA BIBI

AZKA MUATAR

WANNAS NASIR

NIMRA MEHMOOD

AMNA TEHREEM

NIMRA BIBI

HADIA BIBI

SUMMAIYA IRAM

TAYBA TAHIR

HIFSA BIBI

MUNEEBA TOSEER

AROOJ SHEHZADI

MALAIKA ILYAS

AREEBA

TAYYBA BIBI

SAJIDA BIBI

MUNEEBA MUSHTAQ

MEHNAZ BIBI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GS-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I

UC-I

CSC-I EC-I PST-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I GS-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

CSC-I GMC-I THQ-I

PASS

IST-I

296
288
388
473
378
469

304

460

407

325

439

342
390

388
322

364
361

368

306
384

308
338

424

342
368
387
381
350

350

334

332

432
485
296
304

329
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RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 16

642419
642424
642427
642432
642436
642439
642442
642445
642448
642451
642454
642457
642460
642462
642466
642469
642472
642474
642476
642478
642480
642482
642484
642486
642488
642490
642492
642494
642496
642498
642499
642501
642503
642506
642507
642509
642511

642513
642515
642517
642520
642521
642524
642526
642528
642529
642531
642532
642533
642534
642535

MUNAZA BIBI

HADIQA

ALISHBA BIBI

SAMREENA BIBI

MUNIBA BIBI

ANEESA BIBI

AIMAN SHOAIB

KOMAL SHEHZADI

MANAHIL

KHIZRA

AFSANA BIBI

JAVARIA BIBI

SHAIZA BIBI

MALAIKA BIBI

MAHNOOR BIBI

FATIMA MALIK

MUNAZA BIBI

FATIMA RAEES

AYESHA BIBI

JAVERIA SADIA

MUNEEBA WASEEM

AFSHEEN BIBI

SUMMIYA MUMRAIZ

AJWA

ALISHA ALI

EMAN

HABIBA REHMAN

MAHNOOR

EMAN

TAYYBA GUL

HALIMA SADIA

AREEBA SALEEM

HALEEMA BIBI

SEHRISH

SUNAIMA BIBI

KHADIJA BIBI

MOMINA BIBI

MADIHA PARVEEN

MUNIBA PARVEZ

SAANIA SAEED

ALISHBA BIBI

AIMAN NOOR

AYESHA SALEEM

MOMINA MUSHTAQ

MUNEEBA BIBI

HALEEMA BIBI

MALAIKA ARSHAD

AMBER IRSHAD

GHOUSIA SHAHEEN

AREESHA EMAN

MUNEEBA ARSHAD

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I THQ-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I PST-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I

GMC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I

CSC-I

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

281
375
243
314

365

357
334
394

298

385
281
350
349
317

298
346
409

388

345

334
250

335

346

287
353
354

371
322

335
363
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 17

603469
603476
603480
603489
603496
603502
603507
603512
603516
603521
603525
603530
603534
603541
603545
603549
603550
603556
603560
603562
603566
603568
603570
603572
603574
603576
603577
603578
603579
603580
603581
603582
603583
603584
603585
603586
603587

603588
603589
603590
603591
603592
603593
603594
603595
603596
603597
603598
603599
603600
603601
603602
603603
603604
603605
603606
603607
603608
603609
603610
603611
603612
603613
603614
603615
603616
603617
603618
603619
603620
603621
603622
603623
603624

INSHA GUL

ASMA AJMAL

HIRA BIBI

BIBI ZAINAB

SYEDA SOHA

RAMLA BIBI

MISBAH

HAJRA BIBI

DEEDAR AMNA MAROOF

SAMRA HUSSAIN

SAFA MEHMOOD

MOMNA BIBI

ZAINAB

AMNA BIBI

RABIA FAROOQ

EMAN SALEEM

FILZA ALI

AMINA BIBI

MAIRA IJAZ

EMAN ZARA

MISBAH RABAIL

EISHA ASAD

SAIRA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

RANIA EMAN

EMAN QAISAR

IQRA ALI

AQSA SADAQAT

TOOBA BIBI

EMAN ZAHIRA

JANNAT BIBI

LAIBA BIBI

HUSNA DAWOOD

AQSA QADEER

ZANIB BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

ANAM SHAKEEL

MARWA AFTAB

RABIA NAZ

AMNA BIBI

TOOBA BIBI

SIDRA LIAQAT

LAIBA RIAZ

ZAINAB

NAYYAB BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

SIDRA SHAHID

ANSA TANVEER

EMAN ZUBAIR

ZAINAB GUL

ASIFA BIBI

SAIRA BIBI

MAIZA KHAN

ZAINAB FAYYAZ

RANIA YASIR

NOOR EMAN

NAYYAB KHALID

YUSRA BIBI

YUSRA BIBI

MEEQAT FATIMA AJMAL

ALIYA BIBI

SYEDA RUBAB ZAHIRA

NIMRA RIAZ

ZAINAB BIBI

FIZZA

SHIZAL

AMINA HERMAIN

ZAINAB EMAN

HIJAB MUNEER

HAMNA ZAIB

HAFSA ABID

ANUM BIBI

AMNA EMAN

ADAN SAJID

GMC-I

GS-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

EC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

316
279
336
425
419

364
362
323

299
460

488

370
396
328

475

268
425
350

362
435
381
324
407
286

354
296

334
431

330
330

404
394
317
406

335

384
364
323
305

339

298
304
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603625
603626
603627
603628
603629
603630
603631
603632
603633
603634
603635
603636
603637
603638
603639
603640
603641
603642
603643
603644
603645
603646
603647
603648
603649
603650
603651
603652
603653
603654
606824
606826
606828
606830
606832
606834
606836

606838
606840
606842
606844
606846
606848
606850
606852
606854
606856
606858
606860
606862
606864
606866
606868
606871
606873
606875
606877
606879
606881
606883
606885
606887
606889
606891
606893
606895
606897
606899
606901
606903
606905
606907
606909
606911

MARYAM ALI KHAN

NAIMA

BIBI AYESHA

SOFIA EMAN

UJALA BIBI

AYIZA NIAZ

SONIA MANZOOR

ASMA BIBI

SADIA AZIZ

FIZA EIMAAN

AMNA ZULFIQAR

LAIBA KHAN

SADIA BANO

NAYYAB BIBI

SYEDA SHEHR BANO KAZMI

HADIA ARSHAD

MARYAM FATIMA

HAJRA BIBI

LAIBA ZAHOOR

HAJRA ZAINAB

HIRA SHABIR

AFIYA

HAJRA MANZOOR

ZAINAB NOOR

NAYYAB MURSALEEN

RIJLA IRSHAD

AMNA MASOOD

HADIA BUKHARI

TAYYABA BIBI

MAIRA BIBI

KINZA KHALIL

FIZA BIBI

ZAKIA TAHIR

AMNA IRFAN

MARIA BIBI

AMINA ARIF

ANUM BIBI

HADIA LARAIB

FIZZA HAYAT

FIZA ZULFIQAR

HAMNA SHOUKAT

EMAN BIBI

NEHA BIBI

IRSA AWAN

MAIRA SHEHZADI

SARIA GUL

AIQA BATOOL

MOMNA ASIF

RABIA NASIR

FIZZA BIBI

FARWA

ZARA RAHEEM

HAFSA BIBI

ABIHA NAFEES

SANA NAVEED

RANIA BIBI

LAIBA KHAN

RIDA ZARA

DIYA TABRAIZ

AMNA BIBI

MAIRA NOOR

BISMA BIBI

URWA RAHEEMI

TANIA BIBI

SHIZA BIBI

HOOR FATIMA

HAFSA SAEED

NAIMA SAJID

MEERAB AURANGZEB

SYEDA MASHARIB SAQLAIN SUBHANI

AZKA AEMAN

WARDA

FIZA NOOR

AMNA BIBI

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I

BIO-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

347
268

312
326

331
321
278

363
392

359
414
382
440

396

391
319

351

355
296
361
319
396

320

421
287

320

381

369

283

424
370

291
310
406
387
356

383
332
438
375

342

276

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m
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606913
606915
606917

606919
606921
606923
606925
606927
606928
606931
606933
606935
606937
606938
606940
606943
606945
606947
606948
606951
606952
606953
606954
606955
606956
606957
606958
606959
606960
606961
606962
606963
606964
606965
606966
606967
606968

606969
606970
606971
606972
606973
606974
643590
643599
643604
643607
643618
643621
643627
643634
643640
643643
643651
643654

643660
643662
643665
643669
643672
643675
643677
643679
643680
643682
643684
643686
643688
643690
643692
643694
643696
643698
643700

NOOR EMAN SAEED

ZARA BATOOL

LAIBA SHEHZADI

KINZA NOOR

SADIA EMAN

SAIRA BIBI

ASHNA AMEEN

REENA RIZWAN

HINA NOUMAN

EMAN BUTT

SANIA BIBI

ISHFA RANI

AMNA ARSHAD

NOOR FATIMA

BIBI FATIMA

ZARA KHAN

LAIBA SAJID

FIZZA KANEEZ

ZAINAB HABIB

AQSA MATLOOB

NOOR UL KOUNAIN

EMAN FATIMA

SONIA KHAN

ESHA NOOR

NEHA BIBI

SYEDA AROOJ ABBAS

SARA AWAN

YUSRA BIBI

SYEDA JAMILA FATIMA KAZMI

EMAN SHAKEEL

EMAN TAHIR

NIMRA HABIB

KINZA JAVED

HIRA CHAUDHARY

RABIA

EMAN SAJID

UMAMA

ZAINAB BIBI

SAIRA KHAN

NAIMA NOOR

MOMNA BIBI

SAFA NOSHAD

MOMNA RASHID

AYESHA

ALEESHA RAHAT

FATIMA SHAUKAT

MAHNOOR KASHIF

MAHNOOR

AMBER NOOR

AYESHA BIBI

PAKEEZA BEGUM

ALISHBA NOOR

HOORIA ARSHAD

SUMAIRA

SAMREEN

MAHNOOR BIBI

SAMAN BASEER

EMAN

SAMAVIA BAKHTAWAR

EMAAN WAHEED

NATASHA NOOR

MAHNOOR

MUQADAS KANWAL

AYESHA

ALEEHA BIBI

ALEEZA NOOR

MAHNOOR FAISAL

FATIMA NOOR

RIMSHA KHAN

KHADIJA JUNAID

MIRAJ BIBI

AIMAN

DUA

AYESHA BIBI

PASS

GMC-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I

EC-I GS-I

GS-I

GS-I PST-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PST-I

MC-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

332

432

391

384
312
308
393
319

388

371
321
363

397
325
367
412
359
381
417

321

421
290

339

470

284

361

409

305

339
292
404
384

281

283
287

310
345
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643703
643705
643706
643707
643708
643709
643710
643711
643712
643713
643714
643715
643716
643717
643718
643719
643720
643721
643722
643723
643724
643725
643726
643727
643728
643729
643730
643731
643732
643733
643734
643735
643736
643737
643738
643739
643740

643741
643742
643743
643744
643745
643746
643747
643748
643749
643750
643751
643752
643753
643754
643755
643756
643757
643758
643759
643760
643761
643762
643763
643764
643765
643766
643767
643768
643769
643770
643771
643772
643773
643774
643775
643776
646301

ESHAL KHAN

ALEEZA NOOR

AREESHA BIBI

LUBAIBA MUDASSIR

AROOJ GUL

HUDABIA FAISAL

AROOBA TANVEER

AREEBA BIBI

ATTIYA BIBI

MAHNOOR FATIMA

AIMAN BIBI

ALMAS SHAHID

ANEESA AKRAM

SUMAIRA BIBI

UMM E KALSOOM

MALAIKA

MANAHIL JABEEN

MERIT UL AIN

AREESHA AZIZ

FATIMA ZUBAIR

ALEEZA BIBI

SAWAIRA KHUSHBOO

ARZOO SHOUKAT

AYESHA NOOR

MANAHIL SHOUKAT

ATEEQA SHAHEEN

GHANIA BIBI

AIMAN JAVAID

SHAGUFTA AYUB

ASHMEET KOUR

AREEBA

MAHNOOR

AROOBA WAQAS

ALISHBA ASIF

UMM E HABIBA

SAMREEN BIBI

WALEEJA BIBI

SADAF

FATIHA BIBI

FATIHA NOOR

MANAHIL

KOMAL BIBI

FATIMA BIBI

SAMAN ASIM

MAHNOOR SHOUKAT

BAREERA

AYESHA BIBI

MANAHIL KHATTAK

AYESHA SAJJAD

MALAIKA BIBI

SAWAIRA MUSTAFA

KANEEZ FATIMA

ZUBAIDA BIBI

ALMAS

NOUREEN BIBI

WAJIHA BIBI

ANOOSHA RAFAQAT

MONEEZA TARIQ

HAJIRA BIBI

UMM E AIMAN

SHAFIA ASAD

ZEENIA MALIK

AMBREEN AKHTAR

AIMAN KALEEM

LARAIB MALIK

SEHRISH BIBI

MANAHIL

MUQADDAS EMAN

MALAIKA BIBI

KHADIJA BIBI

ANOOSHA JAMSHAID

LARAIB SHEIKH

AIN UL EMAN

ATEEQA BIBI

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

399

317

360
455
331
470

307

435
304
302
298

370
358
337

337
341
294
270
336
390

404
411
413

312
357

325
446
370
345
293
453
391
283
356
413

319

343
324
397

316
502
336

373
407

359

367
365
428
433
313
407
280
367
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646304
646305
646308
646309
646311
646314
646315
646317
646320
646321
646324
646325
646327
646330
646332
646333
646336
646337
646339
646341
646343
646345
646348
646349
646352
646353
646355
646358
646360
646361
646364
646365
646368
646369
646371
646374
646376

646377
646379
646381
646383
646385
646387
646389
646391
646394
646395
646397
646400
646401
646403
646405
646407
646409
646411
646414
646416
646418
646420
646422
646424
646426
646428
646430
646432
646434
646436
646438
646440
646442
646444
646446
646448
646450

BATOOL SHAHZAD

RAHEEMA NOOR

TAYYABA GUL

MADIHA IJAZ

MALAIKA NOOR

NIMBRA BIBI

MUNEEBA KANWAL

FIZA

AFSHAN LATIF

KIRAN SALEEM

ALEEZA SAJJAD

ATTIYA ZAHRA

ESHAL SADIQ

PHOOL BIBI

ZAINAB NOOR

SHAIR BANO

MUSFIRA UMAIR

SUMAIA IRFAN

SUNDAS SAIF

AROOBA IRFAN

MAHNOOR

ZOBEEN BIBI

ABEERA GULZAR

KIRAN SHARIF

KAINAT DAWOOD

ANMOL RASHEED

BUSHRA BIBI

MARYAM NOOR

ALEEZA ZAHID

MAHNOOR

KHADIJA NAEEM

FATIMA UROOJ

SHAFAQ NAZIR

MEHAK NAZ

MANAHIL FATIMA

HALEEMA BIBI

TAHIRA MEHREEN

ALISHBA BIBI

KHADIJA MUMRAIZ

MARYAM

ALEESHA BIBI

AIMAN

HAREEM FATIMA

JAWERIA BIBI

HALIMA RIZWAN

ROSHNA SHAH

UMM E AMMARA

HOORIA KHAWAR

MOMINA NOOR

ADEEBA SAJJAD

ALISHA

SHAMSA HASHIM

MEHROZ FATIMA

YASHFA ASAD ALI

ALISHA BIBI

SAMREENA BIBI

MALAIKA BIBI

ZARAH BUTT

MEHER GULL

MALAIKA TANVEER

EIMAAN

MALAIKA BIBI

ALEENA BIBI

SALEHA NOOR

AREEBA BUKHARI

HAREEM FATIMA

AYESHA WAQAR

MARYAM

KAINAT LIAQAT

AFSHAN BIBI

AREEBA SHEHZAD

NOSHABA ASIM

MALAIKA BIBI

MOAZMA BIBI

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PST-I

PST-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

GS-I ISL-I PST-I

PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

GS-I PST-I

CHE-I

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I

EHE-I GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

430

410
388

315

290

414

324
428

392

365

296

289

354

315
359

321

418
490
362
348

358
411
368
316
422
398
324
462
365
321
361
391

296
441

348
375
350
309
299
306

362
331
335
319
375
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 22

646451
646454
646455

646456
646457
646458
646459
646460
646461
646462
646463
646464
646465
646466
646467
646468
646469
646470
646471
646472
646473
646474
646475
646476

646477
646478
646479
646480
646481
646482
646483
646484
646485
646486
646487
646488
646489

646490
646491
646492
646493
646494
646495
646496
646497
646498
663241

ALISHBA NOOR

FATIMA DUA

MALAIKA ZAHEER

QURAT UL AIN

FARHEEN BIBI

NABEELA BIBI

RABIHA GUL

MARYAM MUKHTAR

AYESHA SANA

INBISAT MURAD

RABIYA BIBI

ZAINAB NOOR

KONAIN FATIMA

AIMAN BIBI

ALISHBA YASIR

AIMAN

ABEERA PERVAIZ

AIMAN PREET KOUR

ZAINAB IBRAR

ALEENA AHSAN

LARAIB BIBI

ROSHATY UMAR

FARYAL BILAL

ALISHBA BIBI

MEHNAZ ALAM

GHASHIA IQBAL

KHADIJA BIBI

ESHAL MALIK

ALISHBA

KHUSHBAKHT AHTISHAM

TOSHIB UR REHMAN

HARAM NOOR

MAHEEN ALI

ARSHMAN SAJJAL

BUSHRA

AREEBA NOOR

NATASHA GUL

MARYAM DILSHAD

MAHAM ZAIB

MUSKAN

JASPREET KOUR

SUBHANA AHMED

ASHMAL KAMRAN

SHEHZADI NOOR AFTAB MALIK

KASHAF BIBI

MISBAH TAMRAIZ

FATIMA BIBI

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

407
338

327

408

296
370

344
428

385
417
293
312
379

310
310
402
426

313

343

482
469
364

322

420
406
391
377
370
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 23

603049
603060
603080
603092
603105
603117
603129
603140
603151
603160
603171

603182
603193
603203
603207
603215
603223
603229
603233
603237
603239
603246
603249
603252
603254
603257
603259
603261
603263
603264
603266
603268
603270
603273
603275
603277

603279
603280
603281
603666
603669
603686
603697
603709
603721
603729
603741
603751
603754
603761
603768
603777
603786
603795
603802
603808
603814
603820
603827
603831
603837
603841
603845
603849
603853
603858
603861
603866
603869
603873
603877
603881
603884

NOOR EMAN

WARDA WAQAS

ASFA NAZ

KHOLA BIBI

USWA BASHIR

BIBI KHADEEJA

AMAN FATIMA

NOOR UL AIN

SAFIA SALEEMA

RABIA BIBI

TAYYABA  BIBI

HAFSA BIBI

BIBI GULL

LAIBA GULL

HADIA BIBI

BIBI ASMA

RAFIA MALIK

SAIRA BIBI

AREEBA SAJID

LAILA

AMNA RANI

SABA NOOR

RIDA FATIMA

ZAINAB NOOR

UMM-E-ROMAN

SAIRA BIBI

FIZZA NOOR

AMNA BIBI

NAYAB SEHAR

SAFA NOOR

UMAMA

EMAN BIBI

NASEEBA

NOOR EMAN

BIBI AMNA

RAMLA BIBI

AMNA TUFAIL

EMAN NASIR

UME- UMARA

HIFZA

SONIA BIBI

GHULAM HAJRA BIBI

NOOR-US-SAMA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

AAILA JAMEEL

UMAMA GULL

SEHRA BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

NIAZ BIBI

NIMRA

ZAINAB BIBI

NIMRA BIBI

BIBI ANFAL

SANA BIBI

SABA BIBI

KINZA

SAMRA EMAN

NABIA

SARA BIBI

SEEMAB

SADIA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

YUSRA EMAN

ALIYA

SHIZA NASEEM

MAIRA KHAN

WIRDA JADOON

WARDA BIBI

RAJAB GULL

BIBI FATIMA

WANIA KHAN

FIZA KHALID

HIFSA EMAN

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PST-I

PASS

CSC-I

GS-I IST-I

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

GMC-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I IST-I

EDU-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I

IST-I THQ-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

329
353

376

330

417

388
444
304
358
385
319
355

340

341

388
405

319
350
357
324
405
376

295

368

390

320

447

335

369

327

347
325

**101007*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL HAZRO, (ATTOCK)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 24

603887
603890
603893
603897
643177
643186
643200
643212
643225
643233
643246
643257
643263
643271
643282
643291
643301
643310
643319
643327
643335
643340
643348
643355
643357
643363
643365
643369
643371
643374
643375
643377
643379
643380
643381
643382
643383

643384
643385
643386
643387
643388
643389
643390
643391
643781
643794
643808
643812
643822
643831
643841
643849
643861
643870
643875
643881
643887
643894
643900
643906
643911
643915
643921
643926
643930
643934
643938
643942
643946
643950
643953
643956
643959

FIZZA MUSHTAQ

ASRA NOOR

NIMRA BIBI

MUNTAHA BIBI

AYESHA MALIK

LARAIB KHALID

LARAIB BIBI

SAWAIRA BIBI

FATIMA BIBI

AMNA

FATIMA BIBI

AQSA

HAJIRA BIBI

SABIKA NOOR

ALEENA AHMED

EMAN

MANAHIL USMAN

MANAHIL

MUNAZZA BIBI

ANEELA

MEMOONA BIBI

LARAIB BIBI

SABA

HAJIRA BIBI

ZUNAIRA

MANAHIL

HAFIZA BIBI

SUMIYYA

UMAIMA SHEHZADI

ALEEZA BIBI

MADIHA NAWAZ

FATIMA BIBI

AIMAN BIBI

HUMAIRA BIBI

HOORIA RABISH

ALISHA

JAVARIA FEROZE

ROZEENA BIBI

LARAIB ASGHAR

AYESHA

MALAIKA TAIMOOR

ISHA

RABBIA BIBI

SANA

HALEEMA BIBI

TAYYBA BIBI

LARAIB BIBI

ALISHBA BIBI

EIMAN

AREESHA

ALEEZA

AIMAN RASHEED

RABBIA EMAN

TEHMINA BIBI

SABREEN NAWAZ

ALEENA MUSKAN

IQRA

NAQEEBA BIBI

HALEEMA BIBI

MALEEHA ASIF

FATIMA BIBI

MUNAZZA BIBI

SEHRISH BANO

UMM-E-HABIBA

FALAK NAZ MEER

TEHLEEL ISHFAQ

ADEELA BIBI

AASHIA BIBI

FATIMA BIBI

OUMESA BIBI

RASHEEDA

MISHKAT JAMSHED

AIMAN NADEEM

RUQAYYIA BIBI

GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

GMC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

GS-I

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

321

298

336
456

356

287
459

313

303

376

319
381
440
415
282

303
365
405

328
403
409

339
342
324
322

324
364

250
390
469

503
314

390
358
326
380
320

377
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 25

643962
643966
643969
643972
643973
643976
643980
643983
643986
643988
643991
643994
643999

602654
602660
602664
602669
602677
602679
602686
602690
602696
602699
602703
602704
602707
602709
602711
602713
602716
602718
602720
602721
602724
602726
602728
602730

602732
602734
602736
602738
602739
602741
602743
602746
602748
602750
602751
602753
602755
602757
602759
602761
602763
602765
602767
602769
602772
602774
602776
602778

SAHIBA BIBI

MUBASHIRA KHAN

AYESHA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

ADEENA IJAZ

KHAFSA AIMAN

SEHRISH SIDDIQ

LARAIB

MOMINA BIBI

MUTAHIRA

MEHWISH

LUBABA BIBI

SALEHA SHAKEEL

TANIA AKRAM

SYEDA SAFIA BUKHARI

IMAMA ALMAAB

AMNA BIBI

AFIFA

AQSA ZAIB

EMAN SHAD

ANSA BIBI

SANIA BIBI

SHUMAILA NAZIR

IQRA BIBI

KOUSAR SHAHEEN

ZAINAB BIBI

ZAINAB FATIMA

EMAN IKRAM

AQSA BIBI

HAJRA BIBI

FAIZA SHAHZAD

RUQIA BIBI

KINZA BIBI

FARYAL NAVEED

NEHA EMAN

MARWA AMJAD

NIMRA BIBI

KAINAT BIBI

FARMANIYA BIBI

ATIKA BIBI

AMARA ASIF

MUSTABSHRA

FIZZA BATOOL

AMNA AZIZ

EMAN SAJJAD

HINA REHMAN

HINA EMAN AHSAN

MARYAM BIBI

NOOR UL AIN

NEHA KHALID AWAN

NADIA SHEHZAD

REHAB KHURRAM

LAIBA NOOR

MEERAB NISA

SUNDAS ZUBAIR

SANABIL BIBI

RUHMA

AMNA MENAHIL

FIZA HAFEEZ

RABIA NAEEM

ZAHRA SATTAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CSC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

456
364
311
253

349
366
320
389
302
469
276

463

435
385
392
407
305

374
338

355
364

483

345

399

481
397
534
438
306
360
416
396
505

297

281

381

430
396
362

**101008*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL AMF, KAMRA, (ATTOCK)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 26

602780
602782
602784
602785
602787
602789
602791
602793
602795
602797
602799
602801
602803
602805
602807
602809
602811
602813
602815
602818
602820
602821
602823
602825
602827
602828
602829
602830
602831
602832
602833
602834
602835
602836
602837
602838
602839

602840
602841
602842
602843
602844
602845
602846
642786
642790
642798
642802
642807
642812
642815
642819
642826
642830
642833
642836
642839
642843
642844
642846
642848
642851
642852
642854
642857
642859
642860
642862
642865
642867
642869
642871
642872
642874

ZAINAB BIBI

EMAN SHAKOOR

EMAN BIBI

SANA KAMRAN

MUQADDAS FATIMA

UME-AMMARA

MUQADDAS EMAN

SANA RASHEED

NABIA

IQRA BIBI

AMINA BIBI

MUQADDAS

MUQADDAS

HAFSA ARSHAD

ZOYA FATIMA

RUBAB BIBI

NAZIA AFREEN

LAIBA SHAHZADI

MARYAM BIBI

FAIZA NAZIR

HANIA NOOR

ZAINAB ALI

ZOYA BIBI

BISMA HABIB

EMAN NOOR

HIJAB

EMAN GUL

EMAN BIBI

MARYAM ATTIQUE

EMAN RAFAQAT

ASAWAR BIBI

BISMA JAVED

SONIA TEHRIR

AMNA SHAHZAD

HUMA FAISAL

IMAN FATIMA

BIBI NISA

SONIA

SAIMA BIBI

HIFZA BIBI

RIKZA SHAHID

MUSKAN

SYEDA MALEEKAH TU ZAHRA

LAIBA BIBI

TAHIRA BIBI

AIMAN YOUNAS

KALSOOM

AYESHA BIBI

YOURISHA SHAHID

SUMREEN

FATIMA JAHANZEB

MAMONA ANSAR IQBAL

SAWERA SHAHEEN

SHAZIA BIBI

MOMINA BIBI

WALEEJA AYUB

KHADIJA FATIMA

AYESHA

KHANSA SAEED

ANJAL SAJID

ALISHBA

SAADIA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

ALEESHA SATTAR

AYESHA SIDDIQA

ROSHNI

FARISHTA AMBER

MAHNOOR BIBI

AREESHA NAEEM

HAFIZA NOOR

AYESHA IBRAR

TAJREAN SHARAFAT

HAFFZA BIBI

FARAH JOHAR

PASS

PASS

EC-I

GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I PHY-I

EC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ETN-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I RGE-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

354
363

439
359

348
399

446
335
355

392

388
342
345
377
386
408

358
499

398

354
355
405
339

374

362
363

359

303

474
358
296
384

352
477

307

309
490
376
424

385

401
402
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 27

642876
642878
642880
642882
642884
642887
642889
642891
642893
642894
642897
642898
642900
642902
642904
642906
642909
642911
642913
642915
642917
642918
642921
642922
642925
642927
642929
642931
642933
642935
642937
642939
642940
642942
642945
642947
642949

642951
642953
642954
642955
642956
642957
642958
642959
642960
642961
642962
642963
642964
642965
642966
642967
642968
642969
642970
642971
642972
642973
642974
642975
642976

MANAHIL

MEHAK ALI

ADDAN

AIMAN MANSOOR

FATIMA BIBI

AYESHA ILYAS

ANEESA FATIMA

SEHRISH BIBI

HARAM SHEHZADI

RIMSHA BIBI

SEHAR IJAZ

MEHWISH ABBAS

MOMINA BIBI

SUMAIRA BIBI

FAREEDA BATOOL

MUNEEZA FAZAL

ABEERA SHAHID

MUSFIRA

NAFEESA BIBI

SHAMSA NOOR

SUMIYA SHAHZAD

AYESHA MAHBOOB

ANMOL SAWERA

ARZOO JABEEN

AIMEN NOOR

MAHNOOR

FATIMA KHALID

AYESHA REHMAN

RIDA

AYESHA NOOR

ZIMAL SIDDIQUI

BUSHRA MASOOD

AYESHA FATIMA

MOMINA BIBI

MANAIL FATIMA

FATIMA AAMIR

SHAISTA KANWAL

TATHEER FATIMA

MANAHIL ZUBAIR

MAHNOOR

MUNEEBA HAYAT

KARISHMA BIBI

NAJEEHA

TRISHA JAVED

EMAAN FATIMA

SANA

RUMESA ATTIQUE

FATIMA NOOR

AROOSHA SYED

QANDEEL FATIMA

BUSHRA

KANEEZ FATIMA

LARAIB

IQRA

AIMAN MASOOD

SAWAIRA

AROOJ FATIMA

MANAIL BIBI

TABEER AMAN

JAVERIA NASIR

AQSA

FATIMA RAFI

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

ABSENT

355
353

367
346
349
396
373
376

367

492
378
344

372
453

305
437

319
319
379
342

351
296
407
357

521
444

326
442
379
425
281
382
464
437
353
319
433
524
445
410
456
456
509
487
434
378
406
325
464
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 28

602655
602659
602667
602671
602676
602678
602683
602691
602693
602700
602701
602706
602708
602710
602712
602714
602715
602717
602719
602722
602723
602725
602727
602729
602731
602733
602735
602737
602740
602742
602744
602745
602747
602749
602752
602754
602756

602758
602760
602762
602764
602766
602768
602770
602771
602773
602775

602777
602779
602781
602783
602786
602788
602790
602792
602794
602796
602798
602800
602802
602804
602806
602808
602810
602812
602814
602816
602817
602819
602822
602824
602826
642785

EMAN IQBAL

EMAN IMRAN

UZMA BIBI

NAYYAB SIRAJ

SALWA NOOR

HIRA EMAN

HIJAAB BIBI

ALIZA JAMSHAID

KISWA TAHIR

MARYAM BIBI

SABA EMAN

AQSA SHABBIR

SIDRA KHAN

ATIKA NADEEM

MISHAL IRSHAD

UJALA ASIM

HAFSA AZIZ

FIZA GUL

ADEEBA ARIF

HIFSA NOOR

SONIA ZAHOOR

EMAN MUDASSAR

BIBI ZAINAB ATARIA

MUSKAN SAFDAR

ALIYA BATOOL

ANAIBA AHMER

ZAHRA BATOOL

KINZA BIBI

UMME-KULSOOM

SABA GUL

RUQQAYA

LAIBA NOOR

IQRA REHMAN

NEHA MAJID

KANWAL YAQOOB

TANIA BASHIR

SYEDA MUATTAR ZAHRA

AQSA ABBAS

SYEDA SAMRA BATOOL

IZZA ALI

MUSKAN FATIMA

SABIA HANIF

ZAINAB WAQAR

MARYAM ASAD ALI

HADIA ASIM

FIZZAH NOOR

MISBAH NAZ

RAMLA SAYYED

EMAN MARYAM

UMM E HANI

SANIA NAWAZ

RABIA HANIF

EMAN WAJID

RIYA ANWAR

ASMA AHMAD

HIFSA EMAN

KINZA SALEEM

NOOR FATIMA

EIZA KHURRAM

ALINA NAEEM

HAJRA UMAR

SIDRA WAHEED

NAYAB

MUQADDAS NASIR

MUSKAN

ABEYA KANWAL

HADIA ASIF

EMAN FATIMA

IQRA ARSHAD

SYEDA KONAIN ZAHRA

BISMA HASSAN

AISHA

HUMAIRA JAVED

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

CT-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

CT-I EC-I F-N-I GMC-I GS-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
UC-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CT-I ETN-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I RGE-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I F-N-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

EC-I F-N-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

327

307

273

270

272

479
354
434
323
448
335

386

346

498

424

308

406

380
366

334

350
398
477

470
321

415

484

344

401
366
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 29

642792
642796
642803
642806

642810
642818
642822
642823
642828
642834
642837
642840
642842
642845
642847
642849
642850
642853
642855
642856
642858
642861
642863
642864
642866
642868
642870
642873
642875
642877
642879
642881
642883
642885
642886
642888
642890

642892
642895
642896
642899
642901
642903
642905
642907
642908
642910
642912
642914
642916
642919
642920

642923
642924
642926
642928
642930
642932
642934
642936
642938
642941
642943

642944
642946
642948
642950
642952

AIREEN MORIS

MALAIKA BIBI

ALEENA KHALID

MAHNOOR ALAMGIR KHAN

BUSHRA ZAKI

ANEESA NOOR

ASMA

HOORIA ARIF

FATIMA AHMAD

AYESHA BIBI

AIMAN ASHFAQ

EMAN

MAHAM

EEMAN FAISAL

SOHANA MEHBOOB

RABEEA YAQOOB

AYESHA BIBI

ALISHBA

MALAIKA YOUSAF

KAREEMA KHATOON

SHEHR BANO

MANAHIL FATIMA

EMAN

SANEHA BIBI

MALIK MALIHA AZAM

NIZALIA EIMAN

NAZISH ZAFAR

SHANZA

MUSFIRAH ANWAR

MAH NOOR

TANZEELA RASHID

MAHNOOR FATIMA

NOSHEEN ZAHRA

AYESHA TARIQ

HALEEMA SADIA

WAREESHA SHAFQAT

HAMAIL SHABBIR

FATIMA TU ZOHRA

AYESHA BATOOL

MASAH

FATIMA ZAHEER

AYESHA SIDDIQUA

MOHSINA HASSAN BUKHARI

TEHREEM NAYAB

RAMEEN

QURAT UL AIN

MURK

BUSHRA ALI

AYESHA AZAM

AMBREEN AHMED

BASEERAT RASHEED

KINAT NADEEM

AYESHA BIBI

ALISHBA NAZIR

KIRAN IMRAN

SHEEMA HABIB

TASLEEM FARHAT

FATIMA TAHIR

LARAIB

ROBI

JAVERIA SHAHID

TEHREEM SAJJAD

MEHWISH BIBI

UMM-E-HAFSA

ANGEL

ADEELA DANIAL

EMAN

TANAWISH BIBI

CT-I EC-I F-N-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

PASS

CT-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CT-I EC-I F-N-I GS-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I ETN-I MC-I PHY-I RGE-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

CT-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

CT-I EC-I ETN-I F-N-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I
RGE-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

F-N-I GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

CT-I EC-I F-N-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I

400
419

294

275

401

335

317
369

362
367

353
359

487
337

446

413
508

367

382
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 30

601729
601741
601758
601763
601781
601792
601801
601811
601820
640049
640052
640057
640069
640075
640079
640086
640093
640099
640105
640111
640117
640123
640128
640132
640136
640140
640144
640148
641797
641812
641829
641843
641854
641861
641869
641879
641889

641899
642002
642014
642027
642037
642045
642057
642061
642072
642082
642089
642098
642107
642116
642125
642133
642139
642145
642150
642154
643396
643403
643408
643417
643426
643434
643440
643448
643459
643464
643471
643477
643484
643488
643492
643495
643498

SANIA SAFEER

MEHREEN SHABBIR

HIRA BATOOL

NOOR EMAN

EMAN BIBI

TANZEELA TABASSUM

SAIRA BIBI

SIBQA EMAN

MARYAM BIBI

KHADIJA AHMAD

MAHNOOR

AZALFA NOOR

JASIA JABEEN

ANSA AKHTER

AYESHA SHOAIB

AYESHA SIDDIQA

ALISHBA AFZAL

ZAINAB BIBI

SUMAYYA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

MOMINA WAHEED

AMBER IFTIKHAR

KALSOOM ZAHRA

HIFZA PARVEEN

UME MUBEEN

PALWASHA BIBI

MISBAH NADEEM

MUSFIRA

KOMAL BIBI

ALVEENA RANIA

QURAT-UL-AIN

ALEESHA LATIF

MINAHIL

LARAIB BIBI

UROOJ BIBI

AYESHA  BIBI

AMMARA RUSTAM

BAREERA SUMBAL

SABEEQA BIBI

HAJRA NOOR

KHADIJA

MANAHIL NOOR

AMBER RIAZ

ASMA BIBI

ALISHA SHAKEEL

WARISHA FATIMA

ATIA AMAN

AYESHA SIDDIQA

AYESHA BIBI

LARAIB FATIMA

MANAHIL KHALID

SAWEIRA RIAZ

BANI BEGUM

RIDA AHMED

NOOR EMAN

ALISHBA SATTAR

ABEEHA SAJID

BIBI ASMA

ALEENA BIBI

YASHMA SARFRAZ

ZAINAB ZAHRA BHATTI

MONIKA TARIQ

ALEEZA   BIBI

SAMAWIA NOOR

ZAINAB BIBI

SAMRA BIBI

LARAIB FATIMA

FATIMA NAVEED

AMNA BIBI

ALISHBA EJAZ

KHADIJA BIBI

RANI AMAN

BUSHRA BIBI

MUNEEBA SARFARAZ

EC-I

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

ISL-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I IST-I

PASS

GS-I

PASS

384

388
333
437
304

417
351
311
354
301

328
426
358

318
356
349
340
306
370

375
325
251
485
378

360
354

381
508

378
330
347

385

285
358
463
380

390
439
387

340
383

345
387

382
387
324
433

329
337
309
470
375

427

338
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 31

643501

602852
602856
602865
602869
602875
602883
602890
602895
602902
602908
602913
602919
602925
602931
602937
602944
602949
602955
602961
602966
602970
602974
602978
602982
602986
602990
642982
642986
642997
643003
643009
643015
643021
643027

643032
643038
643044
643050
643056
643061
643066
643070
643074
643078
643080
643085
643090
643093
643097
643102

AYESHA BIBI

HAFSA BIBI

MAIDA NOOR

SADIA IQBAL

HAMNA  NOOR

BIBI NASREEN

ALINA

UMM E HABIBA

BISMA

BIBI AMNA

BIBI MALAIKA

YUMNA BIBI

BIBI FATIMA

BIBI AFIFA

FIZA BIBI

HAMNA

NOOR EMAN

HABIBA EMAN

BISMA REHMAN

ELSA NOOR

BIBI AREEBA

BIBI ANEESA

LAIBA

MARWA ALI

BIBI MARYAM

AQSA AMIR

LUBNA

ANOOSHA

BUSHRA

ALIA

MANAHIL

TAYYIBA

MAHAM

HASEENA

SANA

WAJEEHA WASEEM

INSHRA NOOR

MAMOONA BIBI

QURAT UL AIN

AINAYA NOOR

MAHNOOR

MALAIKA

AYESHA

JAVERIA

SAMAVIA BIBI

BAKHTAWAR

WAREESHA BIBI

ALISHBA

SUNAINA BIBI

MAHNOOR

SHAISTA HUSSAIN

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

EC-I IST-I

GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

ABSENT

BIO-I

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

CSC-I

GS-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

253

461

419

469
386

352

417
307

346
327

304
367
452
429
302
298
466

304

378

273
295

382
412
358
312
392
431
284
417
447
429

**101011*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL RANGOO, (ATTOCK)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 32

600004
600014
600021
600026
600032
600038
600046
600056
600059
600069
600075
600077
601737
601749
601756
601771
601773
601784
601793
601803
601812
601826
601833
601840
603282
603294
603297
603308
603312
603323
603329
603337
603341
603346
640046
640055
640063

640067
640071
640083
640087
640094
640102
640106
640114
640120
641807
641820
641833
641847
641857
641866
641871
641887
641895
641904
641914
642003
642009
642020
642038
642040
642053
642065
642076
642086
642095
642103
642112
642122
642128
642138
642143
642149

SAMRA WAHEED

ASIA NOOR

MARIA EMAN

MESHAAL SHAHEEN

AMNA BIBI

ZAINAB

NAZIA BIBI

FIZZA

KINZA RABNAWAZ

IQRA BIBI

SIDRA BIBI

ISHA EMAN

BISMA NOOR

ZHARA BIBI

TAYYABA BIBI

AJWA BIBI

ALEEBA BASHIR

FIZA NOOR

SARDAR BEGUM

SIMRAN LIAQAT

HIRA BIBI

MUNEEBA

IQRA BIBI

ZAINAB

HAJRA BIBI

MUSKAN NOOR

NOOR UL AIN

SANIA BIBI

KINZA NAWAZ

ZARA MASOOD

FIZA NAZIR

ZAHRA BIBI

MARIA HAYAT

HUSNA BATOOL

MOMINA BATOOL

MADIHA TABASSAM

OMAIMA BIBI

MALAIKA

EMAN

UMM E FARWA

MALAIKA ARSHAD

MANAHIL WAHEED

ANMOL SADDIQUE

MAHNOOR AFRIDI

MEHAK BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

GULSHAN BIBI

FATIMA BIBI

BAZGHA ABDUL RAZZAQ

MANAHIL BIBI

DUA KHALID

KIRAN NOOR

UME HANI

IQRA

HAJIRA

SAWERA BATOOL

MOMINA BIBI

BIBI SHABIA ZAHRA

SOHANA BIBI

NOREEN KHAN

ATIYA BIBI

LARAIB AKRAM

AIMAN SULTANA

KIRAN BIBI

KHADIJA REHMAN

WAJEEHA SHAHID

HALEEMA BIBI

EMAN ASIF

KINZA

IRAM SHEHZADI

NOUREEN BIBI

ALISHA ALI

SALIHA NOOR

EMAN BIBI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I

GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EHE-I PST-I

EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

ISL-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I ISL-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I

281
341
466
368
262
297

442
359
330
451
300

344
378
464

313
314

408
344

469

451
450
413

358

332
312

357

408
308

401
395
261
457
373
352
381
332
378

365
402
359

404

382
316

383
389

410
362
398
458
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642153
642157
642160
642163
642166
642167
643394
643407
643415
643422
643429
643438
643447
643455
643462
643469
643476
643482
643487

602850
602859
602862
602870
602877
602885
602892
602898
602904
602911
602915
602922
602928
602934
602940
602946
602952
602958

602962
602968
602971
602975
602979
602983
602987
602989
602991
602993
602995
602997
602999
603001
603003
603005
603007
603009

NOSHEEN BIBI

WAJEEHA SHAMS

ZARA BIBI

UMM E AIMAN

KHADIJA BIBI

AMARA BIBI

DUA ZAHRA

AYESHA TUFAIL

MEHREEN KANWAL

SAWERA NAVEED

MAHNOOR AFROOZ

NAYAB FIRDOUS

MUQADAS BIBI

SHAISTA BIBI

FATIMA BIBI

AROOJ RAFAQAT

MALAIKA

SUMIYA

UROOJ

NAYAB

ROHAB AKHTER

NIMRA ALAM

AQSA BIBI

NIDA BIBI

EMAN ZAHEER

AQSA  BIBI

BIBI HALEEMA

HINA BIBI

MARWA BIBI

NAZIA BIBI

NAIMA

AQSA  BIBI

HIFZA KHAN

NOOR E SAHAR

NOOR UL EMAN

LAIBA

SIBQA BIBI

HIFZA QAYYUM

AQSA BIBI

ZAINAB TAHIR

MARYAM

BIBI AYESHA

HUMMA ALAM

AANIA BIBI

BIBI AMIRA

BIBI AMMARAH

BIBI MARYAM

LAIBA BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

ASIA BIBI

TAYYABA BIBI

HIBA KHAN

HUSNA

HAFSA

LAIBA BIBI

ISL-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

EC-I GS-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I UC-I

EC-I IST-I

GS-I

473

443
334
324

320
348
261

416
356
330

328
344

386
361
403

383
316
377
366
290

401

394
521

410
394

303

344
285

**101013*GOVT. GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SHADI KHAN , HAZRO , ATTOCKHAN, (ATTOCK)
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603012
603014
603016
603018
603020
603022
603024
603025
603026
603027
603028
603029
603030
603031
603032
603033
603034
603035
603036
603037
603038
603039
603040
603041
603042
603043
642983
642989
642994
643001
643007
643012
643019
643024
643030
643036
643043

643049
643054
643060
643064
643069
643073
643077
643082
643086
643091
643094
643098
643101
643106
643108
643111
643113
643115
643117
643119
643121
643123
643125
643128
643130
643131
643133
643136
643137
643140
643142
643144
643146
643147
643149
643150
643151

SALWA UMAR

ZAINAB KHAN

BIBI SAFIA HUMAIRA

SANIA BIBI

SAIMA NOREEN

ASMA JAMIL

UMME TAYYABA

BIBI KHADIJA

UZMA BIBI

UMME HANI

BIBI AMNA

SAIRA NAZ

ANILA AYAZ

AFIFA

ZARA WAHEED

HIFZA BIBI

HANIA IBRAR

LAIBA

SADIA BIBI

LAIBA NOOR

BIBI AYESHA

ZAHRA ZAINAB

FIZZA ALI

ANSA ASHFAQ

NAIMA BIBI

UMAMA

OKASHA

KHANSA

AQDAS KHAN

AYESHA

PAKEEZA BUKHARI

ANUSHA HAMEED

MAHNOOR

MALAIKA AURANG ZAIB

ABEERA GULL

ADEENA ESHAL

QURATULAIN

ANASHIA IBTASAM

HALEEMA DOLAT

AROOSHA

HALEEMA BIBI

WAJEEHA

UROOJ

TAYYIBA BIBI

ANOSHA BIBI

SAFANA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

ARZOO BIBI

KHUSHBOO

FAJAR

AIMAN BIBI

SAWERA NAZ

ZAINEB BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

ALISHA  NOREEN

MAFAZA

ALISHBA KHAN

MALEEHA BIBI

SANA

MEHWISH  BIBI

MUNAZZA

AYESHA FATIMA

KHADIJA TAHIRA

MEHWISH BIBI

MADEEHA

SHEEMA BIBI

HANFIA BIBI

ANZILA MEHMOOD

AYESHA HUMAIRA

HALEEMA

BUSHRA IBRAHIM

AMNA

SAWAIRA

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I

GMC-I

ISL-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

452
371

472
428
478

391
385

483
402

375
369

371
363
342
515

323
331

363

370
384
361
363

297
288
372

429
309
412
298

341
483
395

365

279
401
403
398
375

478

410
334

438
431

395
404
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643152
643153
643154
643155
643156
643157
643158
643159
643160
643161
643162
643163
643164
643165
643166
643167
643168
643169
643170

602847
602855
602861
602868
602879
602882
602889
602894
602901
602907
602912
602918
602924
602930
602936
602943
602948
602954

602960
602965
602969
602973
602977
602981
602985
602988
602992
602994
602996
602998
603000
603002
603004
603006
603008
603010

HALEEMA BIBI

NIDA

ALMEERA

MUNEEZA BIBI

AMMARA EHSAN

KOMAL

ADEENA

ZARAH BIBI

KHADIJA BIBI

MALAIKA

SAWAIRA BIBI

TAYYIBA JAVAID

KALSOOM BIBI

ANEESHA

BAREERA

AREEHA BIBI

BUSHRA

RAWISH BIBI

ALEESHA

HANFA NOOR

YUSMA

NOOR EMAN IQBAL KHATANA

SADIA GUL

MUSKAN BIBI

TAYYABA BIBI

NOOR EMAAN

NOOR EMAN

BISMA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

RANIA

FIZZA BIBI

FIZA BIBI

ASMA BIBI

SHUMAILA KHAN

NOOR EMAN

ESHA NOOR

FAIZA

MARYAM

EMAN NOOR

SABA SHAFIQUE

INSHA NOOR

GUL AMMARA

RUQIA

GULNAZ BEGUM

KINZA BIBI

HIJAB MUNEER

MUQADDAS-UR-REHMAN

NAILA KHAN

AJWA EMAAN

AREEBA

SYEDA SAIQA GILANI

AFIA IMRAN

RAIMA

SAIRA ASLAM

LAIBA NOOR

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I GS-I

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

GS-I IST-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

BIO-I

EC-I

GS-I IST-I

ABSENT

319
425
331

296
401
339

303

299

415

351
365
390
340
395
336
328

362

342

464

297

378
353
372
385
363

342

392
324

**101014*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SHAMASABAD, (ATTOCK)
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603011
603013
603015
603017
603019
603021
603023
642979
642985
642992
642999
643005
643011
643017
643023
643033
643039
643045
643051
643057
643062
643067
643071
643075
643079
643083
643087
643089
643095
643099
643103
643105
643109
643112
643114
643116
643118

643120
643122
643124
643126
643127
643129
643132
643134
643135
643138
643139
643141
643143
643145
643148

MARVA BIBI

RABIA GUL

HAFZA WAHEED

NOOR EMAN

EMAN SAJID

SAIMA BIBI

SUMMAIYA EJAZ

EMAAN KHURSHID

EMAAN

AYESHA IRFAN

SHAMEEN

MUNAZZA RASHID

MUNEEBA KANWAL

UNAIZA BIBI

UROOJ

BUSHRA BIBI

MUNEEZA

KHANSA HAFEEZ

MAHEEN

AYESHA

KHANSA NOOR

TABASSUM MUSTAFA

SHAKEELA BIBI

MAHNOOR BIBI

MUSFIRA NAZ

SUMAIRA BIBI

RUKHSAR BIBI

MADEEHA

AYESHA BIBI

AREESHA BIBI

AROOJ SHEHZADI

MOMINA IMRAN

JEHNEETA

MAHNOOR

MANAHIL FATIMA

FATIMA

AYESHA EJAZ

EMAAN BIBI

SAMAVIA BIBI

MALAIKA BIBI

MALAIKA BIBI

UME EMAN

TABASSUM BIBI

HUMAIRA

KHADIJA BIBI

SHEHZADI KALSOOM

RIMSHA SAJID

AYESHA BIBI

ANEEZA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

HURAIZA RUBAB

FATIMA BIBI

ABSENT

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

417
331

378
378
321
306
380
485
450
315

383
394
423
247

365
397

374
475
408
433

484
416
362

350
335
419
303

448
384
430
320
410

424
428

325
420
442
329
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607239
607242
607248
607250
607256
607259
607262
607265
607267
607269
607273
607275
607280
607283
607284
607288
607292
607294
607298
607301
607304
607307
607310
607313
607316

607319

607322
607325
607328
607331
607334
607337
607340
607343
607345
607347

607350
607354
607356
607358
607360
607362
607364
607366
607368
607370
607372
607374
607376
607378
607380
607382
607383
607386
607387
607389
607392
607393
607395
607397
607399
607402
607403
607405
607407
607409
607412
607413
607416
607417
607418
607419
607420

FATIMA BIBI

IFRAH UROOJ

RIMSHA

AYESHA KHAN

FIZA BIBI

INSHA

NOOR UL AIN

ATIKA ZAIB

KAINAT BIBI

ANIZA

AIMA BIBI

UMM E HABIBA

SHAMIM AKHTAR

TAYYBA BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

MUQADIS BIBI

BIBI FATIMA

HADIA

SAFA BIBI

LARAIB BIBI

KINZA JABEEN

SAWAIRA BIBI

AQAIMA

REKHLA BIBI

AYMAN

SAIRA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

WISHA NOOR

KAINAT

MALAIKA BIBI

ZAINAM UN NISA

RABIA BIBI

MARYAM BIBI

WAJEEHA ZUBAIR

ARIBA ALI

AMNA BIBI

SABA NAZ

MULEEKA

TAYYBA BIBI

NADIA

SAWAIRA BIBI

MARIA BIBI

KAINAT

MARYAM BIBI

LAIBA BIBI

NOOR EMAN

MAREESHA NOOR

FARRIA BIBI

HAFSA MANSOOR

FIZZA SAEED

SADIA

AREEBA KHAN

SURRIYA

SAIRA

HAFSA BIBI

UMM-E-HABIBA

BIBI HIJAB

AMNA IDREES

HADEESA BIBI

PALWASHA

FATIMA NOOR

AMNA BIBI

TAYYBA NOOR

MANAHIL BIBI

SANIA EMAN

TAYYIBA

PALWASHA BIBI

LAIBA KANWAL

MUSFIRA

SAMRA HASSAN

HADIA BIBI

SUMMIYA

FIZZA BIBI

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

GMC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I

ABSENT

PST-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

423
301
502
414

367
420
334

316
347

293
347

329

372
407

371

278

369

425

397

368

363

383
363
273
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607421
607422
607423
607424
607425
607426
607427
607428
607429
607430
607431
607432
607433

607434

607435
607436
607437
607438
607439
607440
607441
607442
607443
607444
607445
607446
607447
607448
607449
607450
607451
607452
607453
607454
607455
607456
607457

607458
646499
646505
646507
646510
646514
646517
646518
646521
646524
646529
646532
646534
646536
646541
646543
646546
646548
646550
646551
646552
646553
646554

SADIA IQBAL

ATIQA PERVEEN

HINDA BIBI

EMAN IFTIKHAR

AREEBA SHEHZADI

HUMAISA REHMAN

AFIA KHAN

MUSKAN

UMM E SULEMA

MANAHIL ISHA

IRSA BIBI

EMAN SHAHEEN

RABIA BIBI

FAIZA BIBI

KHADIJA JAMIL

LARAIB BIBI

SABA WIRASAT

AYESHA BIBI

SABA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

MARYAM BIBI

MANAHIL FATIMA

LAIBA

EMAAN ANSAR

MUQADDIS

YUSRA AHMED

AQSA BIBI

SAWAIRAN

ANSA BIBI

FAIQA

NAILA BIBI

SANA BIBI

MARIA JABEEN

SADAF NAZ

SADIA BIBI

AQSA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

HIJAB BIBI

RUQIYA BIBI

ANEEQA MOEEN

JAVARIA BIBI

AMMARA BIBI

RUQIYA BIBI

RIFAYAT

HINA

ANAMTA REHMAN

BAKHTAWAR EMAN

ANEESA ARSHAD

SOHANA BIBI

ATEEQA BIBI

MUNAZZA

AREEZA GUL

EMAN

ANEETA

SAMAVIA PIR

ABEERA MAJEED

LUBANA BIBI

MAHNOOR BIBI

SUMAYYA RANI

AREESHA ALI

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I THQ-I

EC-I EHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I

378

398
483

484
407

325
313

359

458
364
321
356

361
379
373

394

327

356
363
338
297
284
500
494

318

277

394
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600003
600013
600018
600025
600031
600040
600045
600055
600062
600068
600074
601728
601747
601754
601762
601777
601788
601795
601805
601815
601824
601830
601838
601920
601922
601931
601938
601945
601952
601960
601967
601972
601977
603283
603295
603301
603307

603311
603319
603327
603332
603339
603345
603350
603354
640047
640050
640062
640065
640073
640078
640085
640092
640098
640104
640110
640116
640122
641802
641814
641826
641840
641851
641863
641874
641885
641894
641902
641910
641918
641998
642007
642018
642034

ZIKRA BIBI

UMME AIMAN

SAMRA MUSHTAQ

EMAN ARSHAD

KINZA MANAHIL

AMAMA QANDEEL

AZKA TARIQ

AQSA SAEED

AMNA BIBI

RAMLA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

SYEDA FATIMA -TUL- ZAHRA

AREEBA BATOOL

FIZZA

HADIA BIBI

KAINAT TABASSUM

AREEBA HAFEEZ

SUMBAL

MUQADDAS

MARYAM BIBI

EMAN NAZIR

HIFSA SHAFIQUE

FIZA NOOR

AMNA BIBI

NIMRA MUNIR

AQSA NOOR

ALIZA NOOR

EMAN DUA

EMAN HASSAN

SAMRA BIBI

MARYAM

GULNAZ BIBI

SAIQA NOOR

SAMIA

GULL BASHRA

NIMRA BIBI

EMAN NAEEM

ZARQA NAVEED

SANIA BIBI

FIZZA BIBI

MISBAH EMAN

TAYYABA BIBI

NAILA RASHEED

GHULAM KHADIJA BIBI

MARYAM SHAHZADI

SARA

TAYYEBA SALEEM

AYESHA BIBI

AREEBA MUQADDAS

UMM-E-HABIBA

RUKHSANA BIBI

HALEEMA SADIA

BAREERA BIBI

AREEBA EMAN

SUMAIRA

MANAHIL YOUNAS

KHANSA MALIK

UMM-E-KULSUM

SHAIZA BIBI

SAJAL

AMMARA SHAHZAD

TABEER BIBI

AYESHA SIDDIQUA

HAJIRA BIBI

SUMMIYA ATTIQUE

MOMINA SHAFIQUE

AYESHA REHMAN

AYESHA SIDDIQA

UMAIMA MALIK

AREEHA TABASSUM

LARAIB IJAZ

AYESHA LARAIB

MUSFIRA TARIQ

AYESHA SADAQAT

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

IST-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I P-E-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

435

416
375

411
347

327
473
343

424
440

392

392

337
350
351
380
453

416
450
438
429
359

407

384

391

444
364

353
360

367

340
367
355
401
505

377

420
355
353

402
373
327

451
410
392
448
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642041
642052
642060
642070
642080
642088
642101
642110
642119
642129
643397
643405
643412
643419
643428
643435
643443
643449
643456
643463
643470
643480

643782
643789
643804
643819
643826
643833
643848
643852
643860
643865
643877
643884
643890
643896
643901

643907
643913
643917
643922
643927
643931
643935
643940
643944
643947

HAJIRA BIBI

AREESA YOUNAS

TANZEELA BIBI

ALISHBA BIBI

RABIYA ASHIQ

SHUKRIYA

FATIMA BIBI

HAJIRA BIBI

ARSHUMAN SHOAIB

MUQADDAS BIBI

AREESHA BIBI

SAMAVIA

AMMARA BIBI

JAVERIA BIBI

SAEEDA BIBI

AREESA ASGHAR

ADEENA IDREES

AREEBA NOOR

RAHIMA BIBI

ANOUSH FATIMA

MUNEEBA AHMED

ALISHA RUBAB

KHANSA BIBI

HAJRA BIBI

MANAHIL BIBI

BAREERA

BISMA BIBI

KIRAN BIBI

KOMAL BIBI

PALWASHA

AYESHA BIBI

KHANSA BIBI

SALWA RAFIQ

RIMSHA BIBI

HALEEMA BIBI

SANA

QURAT UL AIN BIBI

MUSKAN

AYESHA BIBI

FARAH

SAFA BIBI

RIMSHA

AREEBA BIBI

SANIA BIBI

MUNAZA BIBI

NADIA SHAHEEN

QURAT UL AIN

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I ISL-I UC-I

PASS

451

429
321
360
373
302

294
382

292
279
347

388
512
434
418

354
386

409
398
381
358
371
419
332

387
463
487
430
425
329
384

388
397
449
355
380
407
402
426

360

**101017*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BHANGI (ATTOCK)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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607547
607554
607560
607566
607571
607576
607582
607585
607592
607596
607602
607607
607612
607616
607620
607624
607628
607632
607636
607640
607644
607648
607652
607655
607659
607663
607667
607670
607673

607241
607245
607249
607251
607255
607257
607261

607264
607268
607271
607272
607276
607278
607281

MANAHIL NAWAZ

EMAAN NAWAZISH

RUBAB

LARAIB AMEER

SADAF ZAHRA

SUNDAS SHER AFZAL

ANAM NISAR

ALISHBA ZAHEER

SANIA LARAIB

AIMAN BIBI

FARWA GULZAR

AYESHA LIAQAT

SUMIYYA FAIZ

SAMMAN YOUNAS

SHAKEELA BIBI

AIMAN JABBAR

QURAT UL AIN

MARIYAM BIBI

TAFFARAH

MISBAH IMTIAZ

MUSFIRA NOOR

ZARA UMAR

NAYYAB MEHBOOB

SONIA BIBI

EMAAN NAWAZISH

EEMAN SHOUKAT

ABIYYA NOOR

MUQADDIS RANI

MUQADDIS

MADIHA

TANZEEM

EMAN BIBI

SHIZA

LARAIB BIBI

KAINAT BIBI

LARAIB

BIBI MARYAM

SAWAIRA

KHOLA

NOOR UL ASMA

BIBI NAYAB

YUSRA INFAL

ADEEBA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

PST-I

PASS

EC-I

GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I

GMC-I GS-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

GS-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

331
339
407
304
327

435
398
381
434
286

396
414
475
450
301
426

360
471
319
417

398

455

320
374

374

338
405
304
333
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607285
607289
607291
607293
607297
607300
607303
607306
607309
607312
607315
607317
607320
607323
607327
607329
607332
607336
607339
607342
607344
607349
607352
646501
646504
646508
646511
646513
646516
646519
646523
646526
646528
646530
646535
646538

646540

646542
646545
646549

KINZA

MARYAM

SADIA BIBI

LAIBA FAYYAZ

HAFSA ZAHID

MLAIKA MUNSAF KHAN

HIJAB BIBI

FIZZA SARFARAZ

NAILA

MARIA BIBI

BIBI FATIMA

MADIHA

MEHREENA BIBI

YUSRA BIBI

FIZZA

NOOR ASMA

FATIMA

AMMNA BIBI

RAHIMA NAZ

LAIBA

TANZEELA JAN

MEHWISH

PALWASHA BIBI

SUMERA

SABA

ZAHIRA BIBI

ATTIYA NAHEED

ALEENA BATOOL

TANAWOUSH IMRAN

ALEESHA

AL NOOR

AMMARA SHAHEEN

SHINZA

MUNAZZA BIBI

SHAMSA PARVEEN

NATASHA

ATTIYA BIBI

SANA

SAWERA BIBI

MAHIRA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I

GS-I

THQ-I

EC-I

ABSENT

289
287
303
428
324

382
455

322

418

334

378
389
311
359

378
326

384
342

352

320
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607077
607080
607082
607084
607085
607088
607090
607091
607093
607096
607097
607100
607102
607104
607106
607108
607110
607112
607114
607115
607117
607120
607121
607123
607126
607127
607130
607131
607134
607135
607138
607140
607142
607144
607146
607148
607150

607152
607154
607156
607158
607160
607162
607164
607166
607168
607169
607171
607173
607175
607177
607179
607181
607183
607185
607187
607189
607191
607193
607195
607197
607199
607201
607203
607205
607207
607209
607211
607213
607215
607217
607219
607221
607222

LAIBA BIBI

ARSHI BIBI

SUMAIRA BIBI

ALISHBA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

TAYYABA NOOR

RABI-UL-ULLAH

SANIA SHEHZAD AAMIR

KINZA BIBI

ABEERA NASIR

UME RABIYA

AIMAN RAZZAQ

NAIMA BIBI

ASMA BIBI

FIZZA

SADIA BIBI

EESHA EMAN

BISMA RASHEED

ZAINAB BIBI

TAYYABA ARIF

TAYYABA MALIK

ALISHA BIBI

AYESHA SADDIQA

AIMAN MAHNOOR

ALI ZAINAB

MALAIKA BIBI

MEHWISH

AROOJ FATIMA

HIRA RANI

MISBAH JAVED

MARIA EMAN

NAIZA BIBI

ROMAISA BIBI

HAFZA SAJID

AMNA HAYYAT

IRAM BIBI

MUSKAN REHMAN

ADEEBA BIBI

HAMEEDA BIBI

NIMRA BIBI

MARIAM BIBI

IFFAT FATIMA

AQSA BIBI

SEHRISH BIBI

AMNA BIBI

FAIZA BIBI

MINAL

NOOR FATIMA

RAFIA BIBI

LARAIB TAYYABA

IQRA IQBAL

ABIYA BIBI

AMNA

SHANZA GHAFOOR

AYESHA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

HAJRA BATOOL

EMAN NOOR

MARYAM IQBAL

JAVERIA BIBI

MADIHA BIBI

BUSHRA BIBI

MARYAM WAKEEL

SYEDA RAHIMA MARYAM

MUNEEBA RANI

EMAN

HAFZA BIBI

JAMILA KHATOON

LARAIB FATIMA

MARIAM BIBI

SANA SABIR

FATIMA ZIA

FAJAR BIBI

KONAIN NIGAH

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

ABSENT

PASS

ABSENT

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

GMC-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I GS-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

465
397

370

508
426

402

398

355
418
347

341

393

448

380
369
333

317

280

437

468

449

345

394

408

333
423

360
351
310
259
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607223
607224
607225
607226
607227
607228
607229
607230
607231
607232
607233
607234
607235
607236
607237

603660
603673
603685
603695
603705
603717
603731
603738
603747
603757
603766
603773
603782
603790
603792
603799
603806
603812
603818
603825
603832
603836

603842
603846
603851
603855
603859
603863
603867
603871
603875
603879
603882
603885
603888
603891
603894
603896
603899
603901
603902
643783
643790
643809

ZOHRA FATIMA

RAWISH BIBI

MAHNOOR

AIMAN FATIMA

KALSOOM BIBI

ROMESA NASIR

AMNA BIBI

NAYAB SHEHZAD

SADIA BIBI

SANIA BIBI

SHAILA BIBI

JAVERIA YOUNAS

TABEER

NISHA BIBI

MUNEEBA JAMIL

NOOR EMAN

IRAM MEHREEN

ASIFA KHAN

ESHA EMAN

AREEBA ASLAM

KAINAT NOOR

IQRA BIBI

SIDRA

BISMA BIBI

KASHAF MUMTAZ

SUMBAL

FAIZA BIBI

EMAN AYAZ

HALA WAHEED

QURRA-TUL-AIN

BIBI NIMRA

SADIA BIBI

SADIA BIBI

FIZZA SAEED

UM-E-HANI ASAD

IRMA MEHMOOD

REHAB GUL

BIBI SARA EMAN

MAIRA BIBI

LAIBA BIBI

FAIZA SALEEM KHAN

ESHA EMAN

FIZZA NOOR

BISMA SHEZADI

HUMNA NOOR

AMNA EMAN

HAJRA BIBI

TAYYABA GUL

ZOYA KHAN

HABIBA

FIZZA NOOR

ALIZA KHAN

LAIBA BIBI

SADIA BIBI

NAYAB GUL

ZAINAB BIBI

SEHER AQEEL

HALEEMA BIBI

INSHRA IQBAL

MC-I

EC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I

BIO-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CSC-I GMC-I

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I EHE-I

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

419

361

304

399

377

353
318
366

393
396

367

391
442
396
439

384
407

363
334
415
514
362
415

376

408
437

505

405
328
381
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643811
643829
643834
643845
643851
643857
643868
643876
643883
643886
643895
643902
643908
643912
643916
643923
643928
643932
643936
643939
643943
643948
643951
643954
643957
643960
643963
643965
643968
643971
643974
643977
643979
643982
643985
643989
643992

643995
643997

ALISHBA USMAN KHAN

SAWAIRA BIBI

MALAIKA BIBI

IZZAT DILBER JAN

HALEEMA BIBI

AREEJ

MUQADES BIBI

BAKHTAWAR

FARAH NOOR

ROMAISA KOMAL

MOMINA HASHMI

MANAHIL

ROMAISA BINT-E-FAHAD

FARAH NAZ

SARAH BIBI

AREEJ AZAM

FATIMA BIBI

AREEJ YASIR

QURAT-UL-AIN

MOATTAR AHMED

SHAGUFTA BIBI

AYESHA NOOR

LARAIB GUL

AREESHA

MANAHIL MURTAZA

MUZALFA BIBI

HALEEMA BIBI

SUNAINA BIBI

UMAIMAH HASSAN

AIMAN

HUMAIRA BIBI

HALEEMA BIBI

ALISHBA IMRAN

RAMISHA BIBI

FATIMA BIBI

HUMAIRA BIBI

AYESHA SAEED

LARAIB IQBAL

AYESHA

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

395
285

425
415
423
405
389
329
335
467
464
379
382

394
401

347

448

451

291
475

476
388
384
404

417
448
368

403
421
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607544
607551
607557
607562
607568
607574
607579
607586
607590
607594
607601
607606
607611
607615
607619
607623
607627
607631
607635
607639
607643
607647
607651
607653
607657
607662
607666
607669
607672
607674
607677
607679
607681
607683
607685
607687
607689

MAHJABEEN

BEENISH JAMAL

SADIA YASMEEN

AIMAN INAM

RABBIYA NAZIM

HUMA

EMAN BATOOL

MARYUM NOOR

HUMAIRA SAJID

TAYYABA NAZAKAT

AROOJ FATIMA

HADIA EMAN

MARYUM BIBI

MARYUM BIBI

ZAINAB BATOOL

RANIA NOOR

IQRA BATOOL

NOOR E NAJAF

AMNA ELAHI

RIMSHA BATOOL

AYESHA BIBI

ALEEHA MEHAK

ALEENA ZAINAB

AYESHA BIBI

SAIRA BATOOL

MISBAH NOOR

UME HANIFA

ISRA BATOOL

MALAIKA RAFAQAT

EMAN BIBI

AMBER NAWAZ

RIMSHA BATOOL

MALAIKA BATOOL

AMAN BATOOL

BISMA NISAR

MOMINA MAQBOOL

LAIBA BIBI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

324
383
337
325

373

344

327

367
275

310
411
404

347

281

343
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603054
603067
603081
603085
603097
603110
603122
603134
603141
603152
603163
603174
603185
603199
603664
603668
603680
603691
603708
603713
603726
603737
603742
643178
643183
643202
643214
643216
643231
643242
643249

643259
643269
643279

643289
643298

643307
643317
643331
643778
643796
643803
643814
643821

HAJRAN BIBI

ESHA BIBI

NAILA BIBI

NOOR EMAN

FIZA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

AFSHAN BIBI

SAFA MARVA

ANAYA GUL

FADIA BIBI

AQSA BIBI

AFSHAN BIBI

HADIA IMRAN

BIBI HAZIFA

EMAN BIBI

BIBI ZAINAB

MARIA BIBI

MEHR-UN-NISA

ELSA KHAN

IQRA BIBI

HUMA NAEEM

ATIQA NOOR

MISBAH BIBI

ALISHA BIBI

HALEEMA SADIA

KHIZRA BIBI

ANEETA BASHARAT

ALMAS

AREESHA IQBAL

KIRAN BIBI

ALISHBA NAZEER

SUMAIRA BIBI

FATIHA NOOR

SAMREEN

MAHEEN

RIMSHA BIBI

MUHEEN

MANAHIL DAWOOD

KHADIJA BIBI

JAVERIA

AQSA

FATIMA NOOR

TAYYBA BIBI

WAJEEHA BIBI

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

EC-I

EC-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

CSC-I EC-I EHE-I GS-I ISL-I

GS-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

EHE-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I PST-I

EC-I

347

371

285
301

352

326

435
332

275

391

412
293

355
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607240
607244
607246
607252
607254
607258
607260
607263
607266
607270
607274
607277
607279
607282
607286
607287
607290
607295
607296
607299
607302
607305
607308
607311
607314
607318
607321
607324
607326
607330
607333
607335
607338
607341
607346
607348
607351

607353
607355
607357
607359
607361
607363
607365
607367
607369
607371
607373
607375
607377
607379
607381
607384
607385
607388
607390
607391
607394
607396
607398
607400
607401
607404
607406
607408
607410
607411
607414
607415
646500
646503
646506
646509
646512

RIMSHA

FOZIA BIBI

HAMNA

FATIMA BIBI

INSHA MOHEEN

NIMRA BIBI

ZOYA EMAN

AREEBA ZAFAR

IQRA BIBI

BIBI FATIMA

SHEHLA BASHIR

NADIA BIBI

NAIMA

SUMAIRA BIBI

MALAIKA BIBI

SAWAIRA

FARYAL RIZWAN

LAIBA

HAFSA BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

SAMRA BIBI

LUBABA  ASIF

SANIA  SHUAIB

FIZZA BIBI

KINZA BIBI

AREEJ BIBI

ALIYA BIBI

SABA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

NOOR BANO BIBI

KHADIJA KHURRAM

KIRAN SHEHZADI

NAILA BIBI

KHADIJA BIBI

KASHMALA BIBI

FADIA BIBI

NAJMA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

TOOBA BIBI

SAFA BIBI

IRAM BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

HASEENA BIBI

GABEEN ZAMAN

KANWAL YASMEEN

MUSKAN ZUBAID

RUBAB BIBI

AYESHA

ANSA KANWAL

SUMAIRA BIBI

SABA BIBI

SAMRA BIBI

AMNA KANWAL MEER

SHAMA BIBI

ALISHA GEE

SEHRAN BIBI

IRSA JABEEN

ALISHBA SHAHEEN

FIZZA NOOR

SANIA BIBI

AYESHA ZUBAID

FIZA NAEEM

AFSHA BIBI

KINZA RIFAQAT

TEHREEM BIBI

HALEEMA  BIBI

MARYAM BIBI

MISBAH

HANEEFA BIBI

RUBINA

MAHNOOR BIBI

ALEENA BIBI

TANAWISH

MAIMOONA IQBAL

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

EC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

302
269
415
348
324

364
306
357
463

484

455
465
449
500
352
366
410
343

490
450

479
346

381
356
440
324

358
387

314

406
395

438
349

325
423

365

293

385
326
357

359
379
376
463
337
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646515
646520
646522
646525
646527
646531
646533
646537
646539
646544
646547

602101
602104
602109
602113
602117
602120
602125
602129
602132
602136
602140
602143
602146
602149
602152
602155
602158
602161
602164
602167
602170
602173
602176
602179
602182
602185

602188
602191
602194
642223
642225
642230
642233
642237
642241
642244
642248
642252
642256
642260
642264
642268
642271
642274
642277
642281
642284
642287
642290
642293
642295
642298

ANAIZA LEHRASAB

ANEESA BIBI

AFIA

KHANSA BIBI

SHIZZA BIBI

RABIYA

TAHIRA BIBI

ADEENA IFTIKHAR

REHANA BIBI

SAWERA

SAMAVIA BIBI

HIFSA NOOR

SAMIA KIRAN

HAFSA BIBI

MAIRA BIBI

SABA EMAN

UMAMA BIBI

SAIMA

BIBI KHADIJA

SIDRA BIBI

BISMA BIBI

MARWA BIBI

YUSRA BIBI

AQSA BIBI

LAIBA EMAN

INSHA BIBI

NOOR EMAN

AMNA BIBI

SARA SYED

IQRA BIBI

AZKA AMIN

BIBI RAHEEMA

AQSA SHOUKAT

SIMRAH UMER

AQSA BIBI

IQRA BIBI

EMAN AAMIR

AMNA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

BIBI KHADIJA

MAHNOOR

EMAN

MAHNOOR

SADAF

KHALEESA BIBI

SADAF BIBI

IQRA

MALAIKA BIBI

SAMAN ZAMAN

IQRA

FARYAL YASIR

AYESHA

SANAM IJAZ

MEHWISH BIBI

KHIZRA BIBI

QURAT UL AIN

MOMINA NAEEM

FATIMA MUSKAN

SUMIYA BIBI

SUMAIRA BIBI

ANEEQA KHAN

GHAZALA BIBI

KHAFSA

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GS-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

ABSENT

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

BIO-I MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

444
361
479

439
373

457

342
324
378
355
402

384

407

337

476

398

362
372
383

305

351

425

390
355
345

326

419

373
344
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642301
642304
642307
642310
642314
642317
642319
642322
642325
642328
642331
642334
642337
642340
642344
642347
642350

607460
607463
607465
607469
607473

607476
607478
607480
607483
607486
607489
607494
607496
607499
607502
607505
607509
607511
607514

607516
607517
607519
607521
607524
607526
607527
607529
607531
607533
607535

607536
607537
607538
607539
607540
607541
607542

TAYYBA SHOUKAT

LARAIB BIBI

AYESHA NOOR

ADEEBA EMAN

UME SALMA

JAWERIA AHMAD

SALEENA ASAD

MALEEHA BIBI

ALEEZA

KHIZRA EMAN

UME HABIBA

UME HABIBA

SUMAIRA

SUMAIRA BIBI

MAHNOOR SAEED

MALAIKA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

ROZINA BIBI

HUMAIRA BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

IQRA BIBI

MADIHA BIBI

SONAILA

UM E HABIBA

ZAHRA SULTAN

MAIMOONA HIJJAB

SUMAIRA BIBI

EISHA EMAN

MAHROOSH

ALISHA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

ATAIBA BIBI

MALAIKA

ARISHA BIBI

TAYYBA BIBI

KAINAT BIBI

KHADIJA BIBI

MAKKI BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

AYESHA NOOR

AREEBA BIBI

NIAZMEEN BIBI

UM E RUBAB

FAIQA BIBI

KHADIJA BIBI

SIDRA TUL MUNTAHA

HADIA BATOOL

SADA BAHAR

RABBIA BIBI

ZAINAB ISLAM

FAINAZ BIBI

SANIA SALAS

HIJJAB NOOR

ROBAB ZAINAB

BIO-I MC-I

GMC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

CSC-I EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I EHE-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

328

456
419

312
369

353
401

402
476
361

390
351
446
331
479
443
465
316
248

420
351
261

481
473

349

234
277

405
374

297

327
317

314
405
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602849
602857
602863
602871
602876
602884
602891
602897
602903
602909
602916
602921
602927
602933
602939
602945
602951
602957
642980
642987
642995
643000
643006
643013
643020
643025
643029
643035
643042
643048
643053
643059
643065

600006
600015
600016

600029
600030
600042

ZAINAB BIBI

AREEBA

FIZA BIBI

SADIA BIBI

ROUSA

BIBI SABA

MEHNAZ EMAN

YUSRA BIBI

ANUM BIBI

AINA BIBI

BISMA

SANIA BIBI

LAL BIBI

BIBI MARYAM

HABIBA

BIBI SAFFA ASIF

BIBI MARWA ASIF

SADIA BIBI

RAHAT

SAHAR JAHANGIR

AYESHA

TABASSUM NAWAZ

AREEQA HABIB

NABEELA EMAN

AIMAN BIBI

IQRA

TANZEELA BIBI

ZAHIRA NOOR

MAHEEN BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

LARAIB

TABASSUM BIBI

MEHWISH BIBI

MARYAM SHAHID

HIFZA ALI

NAILA

SHAWAL FATIMA

HAMNA KHALID

EMAN NIAZ

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I

CSC-I EC-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

THQ-I

335
352
337

455
350

377

329

348

375
406
331
425
428
339
332

421

309

335

333
408 473

**101027*GOVT.GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL WAISA (ATTOCK)
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600048
600054
600061
600066
600072
600080
600084
600088
600092
600096
600100
600103
600106
600109
600112
600115
600118
600121
600124
600127
600130
600133
600136
600139
600142
601730
601739
601757
601764
601776
601783
601796
601807
601817
601821
601832
601835

601842
601849
601852
601855
601859
601862
601865
601868
601873
601876
601878
601881
601884
601913
601921
601929
601937
601944
601951
601957
601963
601969
601975
601981
601986
601991
601996
602001
602006
602010
602014
602017
602019
602021
602023
602025
602027

ESHWA EMAN

NOOR FATIMA

ASRA JAMIL

AMNA JABEEN

SHUMAILA

WAFA ZUBAIR

SIDRA BIBI

UM-E-KALSOOM

LAIBA BIBI

ZAINAB

LAIBA ARSHAD

ALIBA GUL

MISBAH NOOR

BISMA RANI

FAIZA HABIB

SHIFA ALI

NOOR FATIMA

FOZIA BIBI

SYEDA AMNA NASEEM

NOOR FATIMA

KINZA RASHID

MARYAM BIBI

MARYAM AYUB

AQSA FAHEEM

HAFZA BIBI

EMAN NAVEED

URWA TUL WUSQA

TASBEEHA FARAZ

EMAN ISHAQ

KAINAT BIBI

EMAN FAROOQ

KAINAT ZAHEER

HANIA NOOR

MUSKAN BIBI

NIMRA GUL

FIZA TARIQ

LUBABA

EMAN GUL

BIBI ASHI

AMNA GHANI

UMM-E-AMMARA

ZAINAB

NIDA KHATOON

SARA NADEEM

UMM-E- RUBAB

ESHA NAYYAB

HOORAIN HAMID

MANAEEL SHAFIQ

AMBREEN

ALIZA KHAN

FIZZA HADAYAT

NABIA FATIMA

AQSA BIBI

IQRA BIBI

MARWA ADEEL

SABA MUNEER

SAIRAH YASMEEN

MISHAL BIBI

USFA MEHREEN AWAN

RABIA NAWAZISH

SANA NAZ

MARYAM BIBI

IQRA BIBI

SYEDA DUA FATIMA JAFFARI

BISMA BIBI

ZAHRA BATOOL

LAIBA  AAMIR

EMAN TAHIR

AMNA MEHMOOD

UM E HABIBA

HANIA GUL

MISBAH ALAM

HADIA ALTAF

AMNA BIBI

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I THQ-I

PASS

UC-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

383

337
329
356
337

410

242
360
327

368

334
368
423
284

393
323
414

275

342
318

345
334
341

365
300
332

380
450

303

432

361

334
262

362

306

458
268

358

338
410
363
513
436
324
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602029
602031
602033
602035
602037
602039
602041
602043
640043
640054
640061
640068
640077
640082
640090
640096
640101
640108
640115
640121
640126
640130
640134
640137
640141
640145
640149
640152
640155
640159
640162
640164
640166
641806
641817
641832
641846

641856
641868
641878
641888
641897
641906
641913
641920
641925
641930
641934
641938
641942
641944
641948
641952
641956
641958
641963
641965
641967
641968
641971
641972
641974
641977
641997
642013
642022
642030
642044
642050
642068
642078
642087
642096
642104

AQSA AHMED

MUNTAHA BASHIR

HAFSA WAHID

UMME ROMAN

HAFSA MAHMOOD

EMAN TAHIR

SAPNA GUL

NOOR AWAN

EID UN NISA

EMAN

ANMOL SHAHZADI

MADIHA BIBI

ALISHBA

AIMAN TEHREEN

MADIHA SHAHZADI

MALAIKA BIBI

SUMAIRA EMAN

MANAHIL BASHIR

HASEENA

SUMAIRA BIBI

ALMAS BIBI

AIMAN NAVEED

MAHEEN ABID

SALEHA IMRAN KHAN

AYESHA NAZIR

AREESHA BIBI

ABEERA

MANAHIL WAJAHAT

YASEEN

SHAKEELA

AYESHA KHALID

MUSFIRAH REHMAN

FATIMA TU ZAHRA

NOWIRA UME KALSOOM

AROOSH REHMAN

AYESHA BIBI

NATALIA AMIR

UROOJ FATIMA

MUNIZA HASSAN

AYESHA  HASSAN

RAMEESHA AAMIR

MAHNOOR AWAIS

ESHA

WAJEEHA AYESHA

SHAZIA

WAJEEHA WAJID

AROOJ TARIQ

DURAIYYA KOKAB

AIMAN BATOOL

ANEES FATIMA

SUMAIYA

MADIHA SALMAN

SANA

MANAHIL RAZZAQ

MANAHIL SALEEM

SABEEN SHAMSHAD

MANAHIL

LARAIB ELAHI

AYESHA BIBI

MEHWISH IJAZ

HANIFA BIBI

ALEEZAH NAVEED

NABIHA MUSKAN NAVEED

AYESHA WAHEED

AMBER AZIZ

REHANA NOSHEEN

MAHNOOR NAVEED

AYESHA HIJAB

SADAF

HAMDIA FAROOQ

MUQADDAS BIBI

MAHNOOR FATIMA

NAGINA BIBI

ROMAISA GOHAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I THQ-I

PASS

GMC-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I

PST-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PST-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

362
312
372
379
451

359

321

285
328
467
224

298
351
301

382
417
397

301
332
498
314
417
298
432

477
471

480

407
399
396
408

411
423

450
348
358

400

453
349
349
337

321

401

395
352
340
274
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642113
642121
642131
642137
642142
642148
642152
642156
642159
642162
642165
642168

603288
603292
603299
603306
603316
603321
603324
603334
603340
603344
603349
603353
603357
603360
603363
603365
603368
603371
603374
643399
643404
643410
643418
643425
643433

643442
643450
643458
643465
643472
643478
643483

JAVERIA

MAHNOOR GUL

HOORIA FATIMA

FATIMA ZARA

FATIMA ALVI

AYESHA NISAR

HORRIA GHORI

FIZA

NAYAB

KHADIJA BIBI

AREEBA SATTAR

KHADIJA

ZAINAB

AMNA SHAHEEN

ZAINAB NOOR

ARUJ SAJID

SHABANA AKBAR

ZOYA KAZIM

SAFA SAADAT

FARHAT SHAHEEN

ZAINAB BIBI

SUNDAS IRFAN

TAYYABA BIBI

FIZZA NASEEM

ZAINAB UN NISA

HADIA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

JALWA SEHR MALIK

HAFZA BIBI

RABIA KHATOON

HINA NOOR

HUMAIRA IMRAN

SUMAIRA KHAWAR

MALAIKA BIBI

MANAIL BIBI

MAIMOONA SHAHEEN

RABIYA NOOR

BALANASTA BIBI

MONEEZA BUKHARI

MEHVISH BIBI

AYESHA EMAAN

RABIYA SHAHZAD

AYESHA BIBI

RIMSHA

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I GS-I IST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

GS-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

373
342
304
392

458

377
395
405

401
475
285
467

358

348
289

293
466

357

400
284

407
265

450
441

341
451

**101029*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MARI KANJOOR , ATTOCK
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602653
602658
602663
602670
602674
602682
602684
602688
602695
602698
602702
602705
642788
642789
642794
642800
642808
642809
642816
642821
642824
642827
642831
642835
642838
642841

607461
607462
607466
607470
607472
607475
607477
607481
607485
607488

607490
607493
607495
607498
607503
607504
607507
607510
607513
607515

KASHAF FATIMA

NIMRA TARIQ

RANIA AMJAD

HANIA KIRAN

NADIA BEGUM

ZAINAB BIBI

DIYA BIBI

NADIA BIBI

EMAN PERVAIZ

AQSA YAQOOB

SHIZA SHAHID

UJALA AHMED

UROOJ ZAINAB

UME-HUMAIRA

AFSA

MAHEEN KHAN

LARAIB AFTAB

BAREERAH AYMEN

RAMEESA LIAQAT

LIZA

MEHREEN

MAIMOONA KHAN

MANAHIL NAWAZ

KHADIJA IQBAL

IFFAT

AYESHA NOOR

BIBI UMAIRAH

MARIA

KINZA EMAN

EMAN

RABIA KIRAN

UM-E-RUBAB

ZOBIA TABSSUM

SIDRA

KIRAN

SAJEELA KANWAL

HUMAIRA BIBI

AROOSHA DILAWAR

MALIKA BIBI

RIMSHA KHALID

SHAGUFTA BIBI

RASHEEDA BANO

SAMREEN

AROOJ KIRAN

AMNA BIBI

ULFAT NAZ

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

GMC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

GS-I PST-I

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

GMC-I PST-I

EC-I

GMC-I

EC-I

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I

400
381
459
463

417

316

317
417

370

398
358

428

417

435
358
389
327
354

299

286
328

268

**101030*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, P A F BASE MINHAS, KAMRA ATTOCK.

**101031*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, SALAR ATTOCK.
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607518
607520
607522
607523
607525
607528
607530
607532
607534

602259
602264
602269
602273
602278
602284
602290
602294
602298
602304
602308
602312
602316
602320
602324
602328
602331
602335
602338
602340
602342
602344
602345
602347
602349
602351
602353
602355

602357
602360
602362
602364
602365
602367
602370
602372
602374
602376
602377
602380
602381
602384
602386
602388
602390
602392
602394
602395
642378
642383
642391
642392

642401
642403

642409

IQRA BIBI

LAILA BIBI

NOREEN

SAJAL SHAHEEN

ALINA BIBI

SAIRA BIBI

NABEELA BIBI

FATIMA EMAN

MOMINA NASEER

NISBA BIBI

ATIKA ROMAN

LAIBA BIBI

SYEDA SHAM E ZAINAB

EMAN ABID

SANA BUKHARI

LAIBA

TAYYABA EJAZ

DUAA E HASSAN

NOOR BIBI

ZAINAB

ISRA BIBI

JANNAT BUKHARI

NIMRA BIBI

AQSA BIBI

FAIZA BIBI

TANIA BIBI

SYEDA MALAIKA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

SANA BIBI

HAFSA ASEEL

SADIA SHOUKAT

ASMA BIBI

RAIQATUNISA

ASMA BIBI

SYEDA SADAF  BUKHARI

ZAINAB NOOR

SALMA BIBI

SYEDA FATIMA ZAHRA

SYEDA WAFA ZAINAB

TOOBA MISHAL

AMNA NOOR

BISMA BIBI

SYEDA LAIBA BUKHARI

HAFSA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

NOOR UL AIN

MARYAM YOUSAF

MISHAL AIN

BISMA NOOR

AMNA BIBI

NOOR UL AIN

ALIZA BIBI

SIDRA RAFIQUE

LAIBA BIBI

ATIQA RAHIM

EMAN BIBI

MAIRA SYED

SAJAL FATIMA

AYESHA BIBI

SAMREEN MUGHAL

SEHRISH BUKHARI

MOAJZA  BIBI

UME HANI

AREEBA

GMC-I

GMC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

EC-I

EHE-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

ABSENT

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PST-I

PST-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I

EC-I

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

GS-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

ISL-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

322
246

317

302
421

294

300

379

387

357

441

286
292

351

441
398

300

256

277

297

**101032*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, KAMRA KALAN, ATTOCK.
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642413
642417
642421
642425
642429
642433
642438
642440
642444
642447
642449
642452
642455
642459
642461
642464
642467
642470
642473
642475
642477
642479
642481
642483
642485
642487
642489
642491
642493
642495
642497
642500
642502
642504
642505
642508
642510

642512
642514
642516
642518
642519
642522
642523
642525
642527
642530

HIJAB BIBI

DUA FATIMA

AYESHA BIBI

AYESHA SIDDIQUA

MEHWISH

SHANZA GULL

MOQADAS BIBI

HABIBA FAYYAZ

UROOJ BIBI

MEHWISH WASEEM

ZONEERA GULL

MAHNOOR BIBI

AREESHA BIBI

MOMINA BIBI

KHADIJA BIBI

AREEBA BATOOL

AREEBA BIBI

TANZEELA BIBI

ROMAISA BIBI

MALAIKA

JAVERIA BIBI

MALAIKA

UME BEZA

NOSHEEN  BIBI

ALEESHA

SAWAIRA EMAN

MUATTAR FATIMA

SALEEMA BIBI

KHADIJA SAFDAR

MALEEHA  MALIK

MUNAHIL AZAM

MEHAR UN NISA

BUSHRA BIBI

SAWERA BIBI

FALIHA  BIBI

SAHIL GUL

AREESHA BIBI

SAMREEN AKHTAR

ZUNAIRA

AREEBA

KALSOOM BIBI

ASMA

EMAN

MANAHIL AYAZ

SUMAIRA GULL

MEHWISH RAFIQUE

FATIMA NASEEM

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I IST-I

GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

ISL-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I P-E-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I

CSC-I PST-I

GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

EC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

376
311

330

391
450
251
306
343

360
289

279
394

322

249

292

299

404
273

340

433

340

353
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603052
603065
603074
603090
603103
603116
603128
603139
603150
603161
603172
603183
603194
603204
603212
603218
603225
643172
643188
643195
643208
643220
643235
643248
643254
643268
643273
643284
643297
643303

643313
643321

602418
602428
602434
602442

602447
602455
602468
602477

BISMA FALAK

EMAN SHAHID

FARHANA BANO

MISBAH IQBAL

AREEBA NAZ

ASIYA BIBI

EMAN NOOR

AFSHAN KANWAL

SADIA NOOR

ZARA CHAUDHARY

FIZA NADEEM

NIMRA BIBI

HIFZA NOOR

WARDA SIDDIQA

HAYA ZAHID

WANIA NOOR

HADIA ABDUL REHMAN

WAJEEHA JAVAID

KHADIJA BIBI

MADIHA FAYYAZ

KHADIJA BIBI

HALEEMA SADIA

KHANIA SIDDIQUE

SAWERA ALI

SALEHA AWAN

MUNEEZA NAWAZ

NOUREEN BIBI

AYESHA ZAHID

AROOJ FATIMA

GULSHAN BIBI

YUMMNA

AMMARA BIBI

HADIA BIBI

UME AIMAN

LAIBA RAFFIQ

SADIA BATOOL

UMAMA NAZEER

HIFZA MALIK

FIZZA BIBI

BISMA BIBI

PASS

EC-I GMC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

IST-I UC-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

EC-I

EHE-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

ABSENT

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

385

433

306

354

285

303
456

314

409

274

289
360

341
374

266
396

**101033*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, KALU KHURD HAZRO ATTOCK.

**101034*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, HASSAN ABDAL ATTOCK.
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602480
602488
602500
602505
602515
602519
602524
602529
602534
602539
602545
602548
602551
602554
602557
602560
602563
602566
602569
602572
602575
602578
602580
602582
602585
602587
602589
602592
602593
602595
602596
602597
602598
602599
602600
602601
602602

602603
602604
602605
602606
602607
602608
602609
602610
602611
602612
602613
602614
602615
602616
602617
602618
602619
602620
602621
602622
602623
602624
602625
602626
602627
602628
602629
602630
602631
602632
602633
602634
602635
602636
602637
602638
602639

NADIA BIBI

SIDRA BIBI

HUMA SEHAR

IQRA SIDDIQUE

IRAJ SHEHZADI

ALIZA SADIQUE

ZAINAB BIBI

NADIA

IZZA EMAN

EMAN MUBARIK

MAIRA ZAHOOR

HAFZA EMAN

HADIA RANI

AIZA BIBI

LAIBA BIBI

IQRA LIAQAT

MARYAM ZARA

SAFA BIBI

ZAHRA EMAN

IQRA BIBI

IQRA AMJAD

NIMRA BIBI

EMAN BUTT

MISBAH MUSHTAQ

EMAN SYED

FAIZA

KANWAL ABDUL WAHEED

HAJRA BIBI

FOZIA IQBAL

AMAMA ASIF

FARWA KHURRAM

MARYAM RAHEEL

SUNDAS AZHAR

OMAMA IBRAR

LAIBA BIBI

AZRA BIBI

AMAN NAZ

NOOR UL AIN

EMAN BIBI

HIFSA BIBI

HAJRA BIBI

SHIZA BIBI

MARYAM BIBI

EMAN BIBI

SYEDA TAYYBA FATIMA

NOOR UL HUDA

AIZA AMIR

ASMA NOOR

SYEDA BAKHTAWAR FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

NADIA NAZ

AQSA NOOR

GHULAM FATIMA-TU-ZAHRA

AMNA YASEEN

HINA MUMTAZ

HAJRA BIBI

SIMRA ZAHEER

NEHA IBRAR

SAIRA BIBI

LAIBA

EMAN BIBI FATIMA

SAFA MAQBOOL

LAIBA NOOR

HAJRA BIBI

INSHA BIBI

KASWA NOOR

FAIZA ISRAR

NADIA KHAN MAMOOR

EMAN ASIF

MARYAM

NIMRA BIBI

FAHQA BIBI

LAIBA

KINZA BIBI

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I THQ-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

GMC-I

CSC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I PST-I

PST-I

PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

GS-I IST-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

EC-I IST-I

PASS

ABSENT

ABSENT

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

289

337
268

381
278
371

370

413

255
375
259

302

304
341

344

391

310
348
281

336
350

299
291
299
345

338

422

304
335

375

311

351
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602640
602641
602642
602643
602644
602645
602646
602647
602648
602649
602650
602651
602652
606825
606827
606829
606831
606833
606835
606837
606839
606841
606843
606845
606847
606849
606851
606853
606855
606857
606859
606861
606863
606865
606867
606869
606870

606872
606874
606876
606878
606880
606882
606884
606886
606888
606890
606892
606894
606896
606898
606900
606902
606904
606906
606908
606910
606912
606914
606916
606918
606920
606922
606924
606926
606929
606930
606932
606934
606936
606939
606941
606942
606944

OMAMA NOOR

RIDA SHAHZADI

HIJAB SADAQAT

MARYAM FAYYAZ

IQRA MAQSOOD

SHAMA NAZ

RABIA MARWA

ZAINAB BIBI

ZARA SOHAIL

DIYA ALI

IQRA TARIQ

HIFZA MEHMOOD

KINZA GUL

SYEDA MAHNOOR HASSAN

UZMA KHURSHEED DAR

FIZZA LIAQAT

SADIA BIBI

UMME ZAINAB

MARWA BAIG

HURIA NISAR

ASMA NOOR

ZAINAB BIBI

NOOR ALIZA

AMNA SHABAZ

UMAMA TAYYABA

FAIZA NOOR

MARWA BIBI

SYEDA INSIBAH EMAN

MOMNA RANI

INSHA BIBI

SANIA ABID

KINZA SHAHNAWAZ

ZAINA

EMAN BIBI

SIDRA NOOR

AMNA BIBI

HADIA YASHFA ANWER

ZARA JAMEEL

BISMA EMAN

MARWA WAHID

ASRA QAMAR

AZKA MAHEEN

MARVA NOOR

ZAINAB BIBI

ZAIBA DILFARAZ

HADIA BIBI

HAMNA BATOOL

INSHA AZIZ

INSHA SAEED

ZAINAB BIBI

IQRA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

SYEDA SALIHA NOOR

FAIZA SHOUKAT

KINZA BIBI

FIZA ALI

EMAN BIBI

ISRA BIBI

AINA AMBER

PARSA BIBI

ESHA MALIK

SYEDA DUR E NAJAF

AMNA BIBI

NIMRA BIBI

SAIRA LATIF

BISMA REHMAN

EMAN GULL

AQSA RASHID

HAMNA BIBI

NAJMA

ALIMA BIBI

SIBQA TARIQ

EMAN AROOJ

SAIRA ZANIB

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

IST-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I UC-I

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

388
303
304
386
350
285

294

261

427

299
347
419
395
380
359
274

399
362
371
278

294
395

352
320
348

374

455

392

373
367

321

423
338

285

396

382
360
326
354
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 61

606946
606949
606950
642538
642549
642560
642571
642579
642584
642592
642602
642611
642620
642628
642637
642650
642658
642663
642671
642677
642683
642688
642690
642694
642699
642701
642705
642707
642709
642711
642713
642714

642715
642716
642717
642718
642719

642720
642721
642722
642723
642724

642725

642726
642727
642728
642729
642730
642731
642732
642733
642734
642735
642736
642737
642738
642739
642740
642741
642742

642743
642744
642745
642746
642747
642748
642749
642750
642751
642752
642753
642754
642755

HAMNA AAMIR

ZUBDA SYED

ZARA BATOOL

SAMAIKA JAVED

ALISHBA BIBI

ESHA

BUSHRA

BUSHRA GULL AFRIDI

MADIHA BIBI

ALEESHA NOOR

MEHMOONA ASHFAQ

MUNAZZA YASEEN

HALEEMA RANA

MEHWISH MUSTAQEEM

MUQADDAS ZULFIQAR

SADAF

RIMSHA RASHID

WAREESHA BIBI

AROUJ YAMEEN

AYESHA IRFAN

NISHMIA STARA

MOMINA BIBI

MAHNOOR

HALEEMA BIBI

ANWISH BUTT

WASEELA BIBI

TEHREEN BANO

MUNEEBA KHAWAR

MUNEERA

WAREESHA BATOOL

AYESHA

ALISHA BIBI

ALISHA TARIQ

FATIMA ISRAR QURESHI

MOMINA BIBI

EMAN

AMNA

MAHNOOR BIBI

SHANZA NOOR

RUQYYA RUKHSAR

SUMAIRA BIBI

JAVERIA HABIB

NOSHI BIBI

ATTIYA GULL

MALEEHA SHOUKAT

AREEBA BIBI

TABEER

ABRISH FATIMA

ULFAT BIBI

AIMAN

NARMEEN HASHMI

SHAZIA BIBI

AYESHA HUMAIRA

MALAIKA

LARAIB

ANZISH MALIK

EEMAN AFTAB

AYESHA BIBI

MALAIKA FAISAL

ALEESHA GULL

ALISHA DILDAR

ROMASA DUA

ALEESHA FAISAL

HOORIYA BIBI

ANABIA NAVEED

MUNEEBA TAHIR

DILAWAIZ

ZUNAIRA BIBI

KIRAN BIBI

HALEEMA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

KHUSHBAKHT ALIYA

AYESHA AYUB

BIO-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I IST-I PST-I

PST-I

PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I

GMC-I

PASS

GS-I

PASS

GMC-I THQ-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

GS-I

GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

BIO-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

IST-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I IST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I

IST-I PST-I

EC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

404

358

362

276
306
295

267

491

409
416

350

362

318

398

335

341
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642756
642757
642758
642759
642760
642761
642762
642763
642764

642765
642766
642767
642768
642769

642770
642771
642772
642773
642774
642775
642776
642777
642778
642779
642780
642781
642782
642783
646302
646303
646306
646307
646310
646312
646313
646316
646318

646319
646322
646323
646326
646328
646329
646331
646334
646335
646338
646340
646342
646344
646346
646347
646350
646351
646354
646356
646357
646359
646362
646363
646366
646367
646370
646372
646373
646375
646378
646380
646382
646384
646386
646388
646390
646392

UROOJ KHIZAR

KHADIJA BIBI

FATIMA

HOORIYA KALEEM

AIMAN SHEHZADI

ANOUSHY KHALID

MANAHIL MUNEER

FATIMA IRAM

ALISHA NADEEM

ANEESA

FATIMA UROOJ

WAJEEHA

FATIMA NOOR

ALEENA BIBI

JAWARIA

MAHNOOR YOUSAF

ZAEEMA BIBI

AREEBA BIBI

BUSHRA NIAZ

MADINA

SABINA MUNEER

KHADIJA RIASAT

ULLAYA IRFAN

ANOOSHA RAFIQUE

AREESHA ALI

LALAIN ALI NASIR

WAREESHA QAISAR

AREEBA SULIMAN

WASHMA NOOR

ZEMAL IBRAR

FATIMA ASIF

ZUNAIRA BIBI

SHAGUFTA IMRAN

AIMAN

AROOJ FATIMA

AMBER UROOJ

MUSKAN ALAM

GUL E ADAN

LARAIB

LARAIB FARZAND

AMBER KHALID KHAN

HALEEMA SADIA

MARYAM BIBI

AREEBA RIAZ

MOMINA MALIK

AYESHA BIBI

UMMAMA WAQAR

FATIMA-TUL-ZARA

AMERZISH SOHAIL

ZANIB IMRAN

JAVERIA NASEER

KHALIDA

ARSHIA AMIN

AIMAN ZOOFISHAN

KAINAT

ALISHA MUKHTIAR

ZAMAMA

MOUNFA BIBI

ZUBAIDA SAID

SAMAN IQBAL

MUSKAN BIBI

AYESHA JAMAL

KOUSAR BIBI

KHADIJAH

AREESHA KANWAL

AREEBA BIBI

HAREEM GULL

MANAHIL KANWAL

HAJIRA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

BAKHTAWAR

HOORIA SHEHZAD

SALEHA NOOR

BEENISH IJAZ

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I

GS-I

EC-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I UC-I

ABSENT

EC-I GS-I IST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

GS-I PST-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I

GMC-I PST-I

GS-I PST-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I

GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I

PASS

GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I

PST-I

PST-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EHE-I

GS-I

EC-I EHE-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

PST-I

GS-I PST-I

GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

263

343

374

319
306

267

369

398
382
416

434

296

397

383

386

308
443

339
380

328
343
330

326
386
318
356

366
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646393

646396
646398
646399
646402
646404
646406
646408
646410
646412
646413
646415
646417
646419
646421
646423
646425
646427
646429
646431
646433
646435
646437
646439
646441
646443
646445
646447
646449
646452
646453

600008
600012
600020
600024
600035

600041
600050
600051
600060
600064

SAMAVIA KHAN

AREEBA BIBI

TAYYABA

FATIHA NOOR

LARAIB

TAYYABA NISAR

AROOJ ZAHRA

MALAIKA UROOJ

MUQADAS QAMAR

MISHAL ABBAS

RIMSHA BIBI

KONAIN ZAHRA

TAYYABA NOOR

MARYAM BIBI

HASEEBA MATLOOB

ALISHBA

AIMEN IQBAL

MALAIKA

HALEEMA BIBI

MALAIKA FAYAZ

AYESHA MAHNOOR

LARAIB KHAN

ALEEZY KASHAF

MOMINA TAJ

MALAIKA SAJJAD

UMMAMA FAROOQ

RUKHSAR IMRAN

MARYAM TAHIR

SALEHA BIBI

EMAN

YASMEEN BIBI

HUMAIRA

AQSA BIBI

EMAN MAZHAR

AREEBA FAKHIR

SANA IMRAN

RAFIA NOOR

NAIMA SADIQUI

BIBI MARYAM

ZAHRA BIBI

RAZMA

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I

ISL-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I

BIO-I CHE-I

EC-I GS-I

EC-I GS-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I THQ-I

BIO-I

ABSENT

GMC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I

372
277
372
406
296
345

416
337

388
353
301
333

379
376

357
409
391
306

359
386
488

416
319

**101035*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, CHHOI WEST, ATTOCK.www.ta
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600070
600076
600081
600085
600090
600093
600097
601736
601748
601760
601761
601778
601790
601797

601808
601814
603286
603289
603296
603305
603310
603318
603328
603335
641803
641816
641828
641842
641849
641860
641873
641881
642005
642006
642019
642031
642043

642049
642064
642074
642081
642090
642097
642106
642115
642130
642136
642140
642146
643398
643401
643413
643420
643427
643436
643441
643452

MUSFIRA SHAFIQUE

HIFSA EMAN

AQSA LATIF

AQSA NOOR

FIZZA WAQAR

MARYAM ADALAT

IFRA BIBI

ANYIBA MALIK

HABIBA ARSHAD

HIFSA SHOUKAT

SONIA NADEEM

HAJRA BIBI

MARYAM SHABBIR

ALIZA

MARYAM EMAN

ASIA ALI

ZAINAB BIBI

UMAMA RAZAQUE

ZAINAB ALI

RUBAB FATIMA

EMAN NASEER

ISHA TARIQ

FARWA ISMAIL

HAMNA BATOOL

MUNAZZA EMAN AMIR

ANISHA ZULFIQAR

MUNAZZA BIBI

MAHEEN

AYESHA GHAYAS

MANAHIL AWAN

SHAFIA NOOR

SALAFAH QAZI

HIJAB BIBI

MUNEEBA SYED

IRFA HAFEEZ

EMAN

ABNA BIBI

AROOB AHMED

AYESHA EMAN

FARYHA AMEEN

KINZA SHAHID

MARYAM BIBI

ANGEELA TARIQ

ANGEL ILYAS

UMMAMA RIAZ

NOOR UL AIN

AYESHA BIBI

ZARISH KHAN

NIGAR MALIK

AREEBA KANWAL

MEMOONA BIBI

TEHREEM FATIMA

MAHNOOR TAHIR

AYESHA RANI

AYESHA SULTAN

MUSAFFAH

MUQADDAS BIBI

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I THQ-I

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

420
409

399
395
388

441
277
444

344

343

355
481
415
357
415
393

339

303
361

356
334
373
348
492

443

353
382
364
445

356
343

379
371
368

349
463
446

249

405
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 65

603048
603063
603075
603088
603104
603113
603125
603138
603149
603162
603173
603184
603195
603205
603211
603219
603222
603228
603658
603670
603682
603694
603703
603715
603723
603734
603745
603755
603762
603770
603778
603788
603796
603803
603809
603816
603823

603829
603834
603838
643182
643193
643204
643215
643226
643237
643247
643258
643266
643276
643285
643294
643306
643315
643322
643332
643338
643339
643345
643352
643786
643788
643799
643820
643824
643838
643846
643855
643863
643864
643873
643882
643888
643892

AMNA YOUSAF

RABQA EMAN

EMAN BIBI

AMNA BIBI

HIJAB BIBI

AQSA JABEEN

MARIA BIBI

TAYYABA

TANIA

IFRA BIBI

HAFZA

ESHA EMAN

EMAN BIBI

AMNA BIBI

HIJAB

BIBI ASMA

TAYYABA GUL

ZAINAB

EMAN AKHTAR

MARYAM BIBI

HIJAB BIBI

LAIBA

KAUSAR BIBI

AQSA BIBI

BIBI AREEBA

AREEBA

FAIZA BIBI

BIBI FATIMA

ANILA BIBI

HIRA SHAHEEN

ZAINAB BIBI

ASMA BIBI

HABIBA

NADIA BIBI

BIBI ALIA

SONIA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

BIBI ISMA

AMNA BIBI

WAJEEHA BIBI

ALEEZA BIBI

AROOSHA SHOAIB

AYESHA SADEEQA

MOMINA BIBI

MAHNOOR

SHEHLA BIBI

RAWAILA BIBI

GULSHAN BIBI

PAKEEZA EMAN

MOMINA NASIR

ALEEZA BIBI

SUMIYA YASMIN

MUSEERA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

SAWAIRA BIBI

JANITA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

MALAIKA NOOR

SAMEERA

KHADIJA BIBI

MOMINA

AREEBA GUL

MOMINA NOOR

MUQADIS

MAHNOOR ARSHAD

MOMINA

SAWAIRA BIBI

SAWAIRA

SUMAIRA

FIZA

SAWAIRA

ALISHA

ROMESA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GS-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PST-I

EC-I

EC-I EHE-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

CSC-I

PASS

GMC-I

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

CSC-I IST-I

PASS

GMC-I

ABSENT

EC-I

EHE-I PST-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

295
398
410
372

292
371

278
321
335

318
425

408

438

332

426

313

327

400

305
294

427
303

356

301
296

341
393

381
410
378

332
304
363
297

334
412

428

**101036*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KALU KALAN, TEH Hazro DISTT ATTOCK
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 66

643898
643904

602415
602423
602438
602439
602448
602462
602470
602473
602483
602493
602498

602503
603472
603475
603481
603488
603495
603497
603504
603511
642539
642547
642558
642567
642580
642589
642598
642607
642612
642621
642629
642639
642646
642654

642660
642666
642678
642684
643593
643596
643602
643609
643613
643619
643629
643632

SABEELA

AMNA

ZAINAB FATIMA

ZAINAB BIBI

IQRA BIBI

AQSA BIBI

EMAN ZAHEER

ESHA NOOR

NOOR SOKAINA

SHAMA BIBI

TANIA BIBI

ALEEBA

RABIA BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

NOOR-UL-AIN

FIZZA BIBI

TANIA BIBI

SADIA BIBI

SAIMA BIBI

AQSA BIBI

AQSA BIBI

SWERA BIBI

EMAAN BIBI

MOMINA MAQSOOM

EMAAN LIAQAT

AREESHA BIBI

MAHNOOR SHEHZADI

KHADIJA BIBI

HALEEMA SADIA

SABIHA BIBI

SABEEQA BIBI

MONEEZA RAFIQUE

FATIMA NOOR

EMAAN BIBI

MONAZZA BIBI

MUNEEBA BIBI

AYMAN JAVED

MOQADDAS BIBI

UMM-E-HABIBA

HALEEMA BIBI

HARAM SHEHZADI

MOMINA BIBI

QURAT-UL-AIN

ALISHBA BIBI

SAMREEN RIASAT

AYESHA LIAQUAT

AYESHA BIBI

MINAHIL MEHFOOZ

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

327

360

366
322

356

329

287
353

321

306

449

341

359
355

439
332

**101037*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KOT SUNDKI, TEH HASSAN ABDAL (ATTOCK)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 67

603046
603062
603078
603086
603098
603111
603123
603135
603146
603158
603169
603180
603191
643176
643190
643201
643211
643223
643229
643240
643252
643262
643275
643286
643295
643304
643311
643320
643328
643334
643342
643346
643356

603045
603057
603070

603082
603096
603109

UJALA

LAIBA

FIZZA BIBI

SHABANA NOUREEN

BIBI ASMA

HIRA ASIF

IQRA BIBI

ESHAA

ESHAAL

ANSA BIBI

ASMA BIBI

RAFIA AMJAD

WARDA AFTAB

FARAH EMAAN

ALISHBA BIBI

FATIMA NAWAZ

MAH NOOR BIBI

MOMINA BIBI

EMAAN BIBI

KHANSA SHEHZADI

SAWAIRA JAMSHAID

WALEESHA BIBI

SIDANA HARRAM

EMAAN ALI

ANFAL

ALEEZA BIBI

EMAAN BIBI

MAHIRA

SADEEHA FATIMA

SAWERA BIBI

MANAHIL EMAAN

MUNEERA BIBI

JAWERIA BIBI

ALIYA BIBI

HINA SHAHEEN

AQSA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

TAYYABA

SAIRA BIBI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PST-I

GS-I

EHE-I GMC-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

378
343
256
351
323
390

389
444

303

447
323
292

303
335
398
291

449
436
430
319

314
384

360

329

**101038*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHAGWANI, TEH HAZRO (ATTOCK)

**101039*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NO. 3, HAZRO (ATTOCK)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 68

603121
603131
603143
603155
603166
603179
603190
603200
603209
603213
603220
603226
603232
603238
603242
603243
603247
603253
603255
603256
603258
603260
603262
603265
603267
603269
603271
603272
603274
603276
603278
643175
643184
643199
643213
643224
643234

643245
643256
643267
643278
643288
643293
643299
643308
643316
643325
643333
643343
643350
643351
643359
643361
643368
643370
643372
643373
643376
643378

SANA BIBI

MARIA NAWAZ

ABEEA KHAN

HIJAB SAEED

ALIYA BIBI

SHUMAILA BIBI

SEEMA

QURRAT-UL-AIN

AREEBA SAEED

HAFZA ALTAF

LAIBA NOOR

EMAN NAEEM

FIZZA BIBI

AIZA BIBI

BIBI SALMA

RAZIA BIBI

SAHIBA ZAIB

BIBI KHADIJA

NAILA BAKHTAWAR

BIBI AMNA

MARIA BIBI

MEERAB NAYAB

NIMRA

ZAINAL TANZEEL

SALWA BIBI

NOOR FATIMA

RABIA BIBI

SADIA NOOR-UL-SAHAR

EMAN BIBI

UMM-E-HANI

YUSRA

KALSOOM BIBI

HUMAIRA BIBI

ANSA

UMMAIYA EMAN

SHEIKH TANAVUSH NOOR SIDDIQUI

MANAHIL

HALEEMA

AYESHA SADIQA

SHAZMA BIBI

MAHNOOR

MUNEEBA

HALEEMA BIBI

ALEENA BIBI

ALEESHA BIBI

MALAIKA

SUMMIA BIBI

TAZEEM BIBI

SAMOONA

IRAM

FARAH BIBI

TANZEELA BIBI

MAHNOOR

MAHNOOR

RAWISH RAFAQAT

RAKIZA BIBI

KHANSA NOOR

FATIMA BIBI

ALEESHA

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

GMC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

GMC-I

370

370

409
399
403

378

330
431

375

343

352
370
307

323
283

493
345

360
323

358
313
297
285
268
439

303
301
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 69

602420
602425
602436
602444
602453
602459
602463
602475
602482
602491
602495
642543
642552
642562
642570
642578
642583
642596
642603
642615
642625
642634

603053
603069
603076
603091
603101
603107
603120
603132
603144
603156
603167
603177
603188
603197

603655
603676
603678
603689
603700
603711
643181
643185
643203
643206
643218
643227
643238
643250

NOOR EMAN

UMRAAN BIBI

ZARA AYMAN

AMNA BIBI

NIDA SADAQAT

MARIA GULL

BANO BIBI

EMAN BIBI

IRSA ZAHEER

NOOR FATIMA

HAFSA

EMAN

JAVERIA BIBI

FATIMA AMAR

SUNEHRA BIBI

SAMAWIYA BIBI

MAHNOOR ADEEL

ALEENA BIBI

REBECCA BIBI

ABEEHA BIBI

ABEERA BIBI

HAJIRA BIBI

SIDRA SIDDIQUI

NIMRA BIBI

LAIBA

SHIZA AHMED

TAYYBA BIBI

IQRA BIBI

BISMA

BANI BUSHRA

EMAN BIBI

RABIA BIBI

HIRA BIBI

EMAN IQBAL

AREEBA

MUNIBA

ESHA EMAN

AMNA UMAR

ASIFA

BEENA YOUSAF

KINZA KHATOON

MAHA WAJID

FATIMA NOOR

MANAHIL BIBI

SAWERA BIBI

MALAIKA BIBI

KHIZRA SHERAZ

KHADIJA BIBI

SABAHAT FATIMA

QURAT UL AIN

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I

EC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

ABSENT

339
356
386
333
400

382
461

323

380
282
375
297
357

348
338

393

309

446

332

**101040*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PIND MEHRI TEH HASSAN ABDAL ATTOCK

**101041*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL JATIAL TEH HAZRO DISTT ATTOCK
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 70

643260
643270
643281
643290
643300
643309
643318
643326
643785
643795
643800
643815
643827
643837
643842

607548
607550
607558
607563
607572
607577
607581
607587
607591
607595
607600
607605
607610
607614
607618
607622
607626
607630
607633
607638
607642
607646

607650
607656
607660
607664

AROOJ BIBI

MEHAK NOOR

EMAN

MEHREEN FATIMA

SAMAVIA ARSHAD

ALEENA NOOR

SAMAN FATIMA

RUQAYYA BIBI

LARAIB BIBI

YASMEENA

MANEEHA LUQMAN

FATIMA BILAL

MEHREEN BIBI

PAKEEZA BIBI

ALEESHA HAFEEZ

AYESHA BIBI

BAREERA AJMAL

EMAAN AKHTAR

MUNEEBA MUSHTAQ

FEEZA BIBI

BANO BIBI

FAMEEDA BIBI

SAHIRAH KHAN

AYESHA

FARISHTA BIBI

SAWERA SAJID

KAINAAT BIBI

NOOR EMAAN

TAYYABA NASIR

UMM-E-KALSOOM

AYESHA EMAAN

ASMA BIBI

SHAMEEM BIBI

EMAAN BIBI

SUMAYYA HASSAN

SUMAYYA BIBI

SHIZA EMAAN

MARYAM BIBI

ISRA SHAHEEN

HIZFA BIBI

HAFSA JAMIL

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I P-E-I

PASS

GMC-I P-E-I

EC-I GMC-I P-E-I

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I P-E-I

CSC-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I

379

278

408

300

248

298

277
414

344

457
371
403
354
357

379

451
470
363

320

332
375
323

**101042*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BARYAR TEH & DISTT ATTOCK
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 71

603056
603061
603073
603087
603099
603112
603124
603137
603148
603159

603170
603181
603192
603201
603665
603674
603681
603692
603702
603714
603722
603733
603744
603753
603760
603769
603776
603785
603794
603801
643174
643192
643197
643209
643222
643232

643244
643255
643265
643274
643287
643296
643305
643314
643323
643330
643337
643341
643347
643354
643358
643362
643367
643777
643792
643801
643817
643825
643835
643847
643856
643859
643867
643872
643880
643889
643893
643899
643905
643910
643918
643920
643925

BIBI RAFIA

NOOR EMAN

AINA MARZIA

ZAINAB BIBI

AQSA BIBI

SAIRA BIBI

BIBI LARAIB

TAYYBA NAYAB

SANIA KOMAL

BIBI MANAHIL

SIDRA KHAN

SADIA BIBI

NIMRA BIBI

FAIZA BIBI

IRUM BIBI

KINZA

YUSRA

EMAN BIBI

TAYYBA

MAIDA BIBI

LAIBA SAQIB

BISMA EMAN

BIBI AMINA

ALIYA

NAYAB

FIZA BIBI

BIBI FARAH

BIBI HADIA

EMAN BIBI

EMAN BIBI

SUMAIRA

KHANSA

AMEENA

KHANSA BIBI

MUNEEZA BIBI

SAWERA EMAN

MUNAZA BIBI

SHAFIA BIBI

MAHNOOR

ALISHBA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

MEHWISH

MAHEEN BIBI

MEHWISH

MUTAHIRA BIBI

MUNIZA BIBI

WAJEEHA KHAN

KASHMALA

MUSFIRA RANI

SAWERA BIBI

MEHAK BIBI

MEHWISH KHAN

MALAIKA

RABAIL

EMAN

FARRHAT UN NISA

MUHEERA BIBI

KHANSA BIBI

UMAIRA BIBI

ADEEBA BIBI

FATIMA JAMSHED

UMM E HABIBA

SHAGUFTA BIBI

SAVERA

ALISHBA BIBI

ANEEQA BIBI

FATIMA

JAVERIA

SEHRISH

AIMAN BIBI

BUSHRA BIBI

ANEEQA SAEED

ALEENA BIBI

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

EHE-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

EC-I

ABSENT

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

EHE-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EHE-I GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I

EC-I ISL-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

448

291

295
418
297
271

303

304
316

348

286
324

332

311
311

319
311

287

458
296

391
290

331

288
382
304
375

332

357

**101043*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NARTOPA TEH HAZRO (ATTOCK)A

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 72

602100
602105
602108
602112
602116
602121
602124
602128
602133
602137
642222
642224
642231
642235
642239
642243
642246
642250
642253
642257
642261
642265

602416
602426
602435
602443
602451
602457
602466
602476
602481
602487
602499
602507
602512
602516

602522
602528
602533
602538
602543
603470
603473
603482
603485
603494
603499
603506
603509
603517

BIBI AYESHA

RABIA BIBI

MARIA BIBI

FIZZA

AQSA BIBI

SYEDA AYESHA SADDIQA

HAFSA ZAMAN

HIRA EMAN

IQRA BIBI

SADIA BIBI

MANAHIL

QURAT-UL-AIN

ALEEQA SHEHZADI

WAJEEHA BIBI

MALAIKA ASGHAR

KULSOOM BIBI

AREEBA BIBI

ALEENA

UROOJ BIBI

BARIRA BIBI

MAHDIYA ZIKRA

TAYYBA BIBI

AQSA BIBI

IQRA BIBI

IFRA NIAZ

FIZZA BIBI

EMAN FARAZ

MARIA BIBI

SAIRA MUJAHID

MARYAM BIBI

SHUMAILA BIBI

SUNDAS BIBI

NOOR BIBI

NAILA BIBI

KANWAL TARIQ

SOBIA KAOUSAR

LAIBA BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

LAIBA BASHARAT

ASIA BIBI

FEIZAH BIBI

TAYYABA

FIZA NAEEM

IRUM  BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

ZAINAB EIMAN

HINA BIBI

ASMA SIDDIQUE

SADIA BIBI

FIZA BIBI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

431
351
451
283
390
363
468
379
421
398

377
400
299
304
407
301
413

368
380
501

364

335
355
347
396

331

439
358
444

378

301
377

334
352
314
479

387
325
374

**101044*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BEHBOODI TEH. HAZRO (ATTOCK)

**101045*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SHAHIA TEH HASSAN ABDAL DISTT ATTOCK

www.ta
lee
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RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 73

603522
603529
603531
603535
603540
603543
603548
603551
603555
603559
603564
642540
642550
642561
642569
642577
642587
642595
642605
642614
642624
642632
642641
642648
642656
642661
642669
642676
642681
643592
643597
643606
643611
643614
643623
643625
643636

643641
643645
643648
643655
643658
643663
643666
643667
643670
643673

HIFZA NOOR

AMNA BIBI

EMAN LIAQAT

SADIA  BIBI

SADIA

TOUBA

SADIA BASHIR

ZAINAB BIBI

FARYAL BIBI

IQRA ZAIB

UMAMA NOOR

AROOBA SHAHEEN

SWAIRA BIBI

MUNEEBA BIBI

JAVERIA

AYESHA BIBI

WAREESHA

FATIMA BIBI

MEHREEN BIBI

MARRYAM BIBI

SHANZA BIBI

ALEESHA RANI

MOMINA WAJID

MAWADAH  NOOR

KIRAN BIBI

ARZOO

MUNAZZA QUYYUM

FATIMA SEHAR

UMAIMA  KHAN

AREESHA   NAZ

ALEESHA BIBI

MAHNOOR ASIF

ALEENA BIBI

MANAHIL BIBI

KIRAN BIBI

BUSHRA EMAN

HASEENA IQBAL

HASEENA BIBI

ZONAISHA NAZ

AYESHA BIBI

AQSA

HARAM ZARA

MEHWISH

AATIQA BIBI

AIMAN BIBI

SAWAIRA BIBI

ALISHBA

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

ABSENT

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

335

288
330
478
362

393
398
373
391

354
374
374

303

423
294
332
453
345
317
440
430

398
393

341
454
413
399

401
506

412
403
457
377

350

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 74

602853
602860
602867
602874
602880
602886
602893
602899
602905
602910
602917
602923
602929
602935
602941
602947
602953
602959
602964
602967
602972
602976
602980
602984
642977
642984
642991
642998
643004
643010
643016
643022
643028
643034
643040
643046
643052

643058
643063
643068
643072
643076
643081
643084
643088
643092
643096
643100
643104
643107
643110

HABIBA

AREEBA

MUSKAN BIBI

UMRA BIBI

EMAN ALI

HINA BIBI

SIDRA TAJ

BIBI HADIQA

BIBI MUNEEBA

ALIZA

AMINA

MUSKAN

HIFSA BIBI

SIDRA BIBI

HIFZA BIBI

HAIQA MEHMOOD

GULNAZ

SUMMAN

BIBI HUMA

NOOR EMAN

ZIKRA

AMINA PARI

YAMNA BIBI

SAFIA

FARIHA

SANA

AQSA

ALEESHA

FATIMA BIBI

ALEEZA

MARIYA BIBI

TANAWISH

WIDDYAN BIBI

NATASHA FARAZ

KHADIJA

RAYSHMA

SAMEERA BIBI

MAHAM

EMAN

ALWIYA

MEHAK BIBI

ABEEHA KHAN

MALEEHA NAZ

MANAHIL BIBI

SUMAYYA

ANASHIA

ROZEENA

HASEEBA SADIQ

KHANSA

HABEEBA BAKHTAWER

RUQAYYA

CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I EC-I GS-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GS-I

MC-I

CSC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I EC-I GS-I

CSC-I GS-I

CSC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I

GS-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

GS-I P-E-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I

CSC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I P-E-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

428

304
431
388

269
372

341

336
323
320

374

341
277

479

282
320

356

447
311
460
336

362
405

**101046*Govt. Girls High School Formuli (Attock)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 75

601914
601928
601932
601939
601948
601954
601959
601965
601971
601980
601983
601988
601993
601998
602003
602007
602011
642004
642012
642025
642032
642046
642058
642063
642073
642084
642094
642102
642111
642120
642124

602421
602429
602437
602440
602454

602461
602464
602474
602484
602489

MARWA BIBI

NAYYAB AHMED

ZOYA NAVEED

ZAINAB BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

KHOLA

SHIZA

HINA RUQAYYA

MAIRA ZAHID

HAMNA BIBI

SABA NOOR

NOOR US SAMA

MARYAM IQBAL

LAIBA RAZZAQ

MARYAM BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

AQSA AHMED

UMM E HANI

MUNIBA DILPAZEER

SARA

AYUSHA

AYESHA SAJJAL

AYESHA ALAM

AQEELA BIBI

AREEBA WAJID

EIMAN FATIMA

KOMAL RIAZ

MAHNOOR

LARAIB

EIMAN

EIMAN FATIMA

EMAN GUL

AMINA BIBI

NAIMA BIBI

SAIRA ASIF

AMINA GUL

AISHA

SIBQA NOOR

IQRA BIBI

ZAINAB  BIBI

NOOR EMAN

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I

EC-I THQ-I

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

MC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

294
326

299

425
290
370

387
295

309

395

302
328
407
271

**101050*GREEN LAND HIGH SCHOOL (GIRLS) MOHALLAH SHAH FAIAL ABAD ATTOCK CITY

**101051*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL JEHAN ABAD (ATTOCK)www.ta
lee

m
36
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 76

602497
602506
602511
602518
642544
642548
642559
642568
642576
642586
642594
642606
642613
642622
642631
642640
642647
642657

642664
642672
642673
642679
642686
642689
642696

602419
602424
602433
602445
602450
602456
602467
602471
602479
602492
602502

602509
602514
602521
602526
602531
602536
602541
602542
602546
602549
602552

EMAN BIBI

AZKA IRFAN

LAIBA BIBI

MARYAM

MEHAK BIBI

HOORIA

AYESHA ARSHAD

AYESHA SIDDIQUE

NABEEHA NOOR

JALEEKA BABAR

SAIRISH BIBI

MUSFIRAH QASIM

SUMAIRA BIBI

FATIMA NAWAZ

FATIMA BIBI

AREEBA BIBI

BAREERA NASIR

ABEERA  BIBI

AMBER BIBI

JAVERIA

MEHREEN BIBI

FATIMA EMAN

RUMAISA  BILAL

MAHNOOR

ADEEBA BIBI

INSA BIBI

IQRA BIBI

HAMNA IRFAN

RADA BIBI

AJIA REHMAN

SARA BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

RAMZA SIDDIQA

BISMA AKHTAR

EMAN FATIMA

NOOR EMAN

IFRA HASAN

ZARA AWAN

ISRA BIBI

WARDA BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

MARWA BIBI

ZOHA IJAZ

ZAINAB BIBI

INSA BIBI

IQRA AMJAD

EMAN BIBI

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

352
276

403
257

382
349

364

388

356
397

331

320

373
335

330
437
322

339

**101052*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BHALLAR JOGI (ATTOCK)

www.ta
lee
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 77

602555
602558
602561
602564
602567
602570

602573
602576
602579
602583

603468
603474
603483
603490

603493
603498
603508
603513
603518
603520
603527
603532
603536
603539
603544
603547
603552
603554
603558
603563
603565
603567
603569
603571
603573
603575

642537
642545
642555
642564
642574
642588
642597
642604
642616
642623
642630
642642
642649
642655
642662
642668
642675
642682
642685
642691
642693
642697
642700
642704
642706
642708
642710
642712
643589
643600
643603
643608
643615
643620
643626
643635
643637

UZMA BIBI

SONIA BIBI

KINZA IKRAM

NIYA BANO

SAJJAL EMAN

KINZA BIBI

HIFZA BIBI

HABIBA

EMAN BIBI

ZARA MUGHAL

HIJAB BIBI

RAFIA HANIF

KINZA WAJID

ANILA BIBI

NOOR UL AIN

MARYAM BIBI

EMAN BIBI

MUSKAN BIBI

ASMA RANI

HINA BIBI

AQSA BIBI

EMAN KHALID

AREEBA

ZAINAB MEHMOOD

MARYAM BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

SAIQA BIBI

SHUMAILA

ZAINAB IQBAL

HIFZA NOOR

ZAINAB BIBI

MARYAM

AMNA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

TAYYABA NOOR

ALIYA BIBI

KHADIJA BIBI

AIMAN BIBI

KHADIJA BIBI

ALEEZA BIBI

WALEEJA BIBI

AIMAN MUSTAFA

WALIJA KHIZAR

CHAND KHATOON

SAWAIRA BIBI

BAKHTAWAR BIBI

SAWAIRA BIBI

RAMEEM BIBI

SUMAIRA BIBI

AREEBA IMRAN

AIMAN

AREEBA IRFAN

MALAIKA BIBI

SAWAIRA SYED

MAHNOOR BIBI

KOMAL BIBI

SAMAVIA KANWAL

AYESHA

MAHNOOR

ALEESHA BIBI

KHIZRA BIBI

MAHNOOR FAYYAZ

ALEEZA ELLAHI

MALAIKA NOOR

AYESHA BIBI

MUQADAS BIBI

ALEEZA BIBI

MOMINA BATOOL

AYESHA RANI

ALEEZA BIBI

ALISHBA

ANEESA BIBI

SEHREEN ADIL

PASS

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

CSC-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

BIO-I

CSC-I

EC-I GMC-I

ABSENT

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

PASS

BIO-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

MC-I

339

244

432

298

376

304

370
295

299

236

277
247

295

343

388

360

370
323
298

463

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m
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643644
643649
643652
643659
643661
643664
643668
643671
643674
643676

643678
643681
643683
643685
643687
643689
643691
643693
643695
643697
643699
643701
643702
643704

602422
602430
602432
602441
602449
602460
602465
602478
602486
602494
602501
602508

602513
602520
602525
602530
602535
602540
603467
603478
603484
603486
603492
603500

AIMAN SHEHZADI QURESHI

MEHAK SAJJAD

MOMINA BIBI

ANAM

AROOJ KANWAL

ANFAL SHERAZ

SEHREEN BIBI

ALEESHA AKHTER

ALISHBA MUMTAZ

MEHMOONA BIBI

AREEBA

ARZOO IRSHAD

FATIMA NOOR

AREEBA GUL

YASMEEN BIBI

ALEENA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

NAMAL KHIZAR

SIBGHA RAFAQAT

AYESHA BIBI

HASEENA BIBI

TANIYA BIBI

MUNEEBA SHERAZ

AROOJ NASIR

SHIZA BIBI

BISMA NOOR

ALIA BIBI

KINZA SHAHEEN

SAIMA

AREEBA

LAIBA IMRAN

INSHAL KHAN

NIMRA JAMIL

LAIBA NOOR

ZAINAB BIBI

AMNA BIBI

AZQA NADEEM

ESHA BIBI

NAYYAB ALI

MARYAM AKBAR

MINHAL RIZWAN

FIZA ALI

LAIBA REHMAN

SUMBAL BIBI

ASIA BIBI

IRSA IRFAN

EMAN RASHEED

EMAN BIBI

CSC-I GS-I

MC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

EC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I EHE-I GMC-I

EC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

291
305
415

326

304
451

349

307

330

349

352
280
323
338

261

429

341
249
336
239
292
352

362

**101053*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL POURMIANA (ATTOCK)

www.ta
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603503
603514
603515
603524
603526
603533
603537
603538
603542
603546
603553
603557
603561
642541
642551
642556
642565
642573
642582
642591
642601
642610
642618
642633
642636
642644
642652
643591
643598
643601
643612
643617
643622
643630
643633
643639
643642

643647
643653
643657

ZOYA BIBI

ZARA BIBI

MARYAM BABER

ESHA AKHTER

HAFSA EMAN

MARYAM

FARYAL

SABA TOUFEEQ

ROZI AMEER

AQSA NOOR

IQRA BIBI

LAIBA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

GHASIA BIBI

ALISHA BIBI

MANAHIL BIBI

MAHNOOR

AIMAN RIASAT

TAYYBA  NOOR

SABA

KHADIJA BIBI

ALEENA MEHFOOZ

FATIMA NOOR

SAMREEN BIBI

SAMAN

MANAHIL PERVAIZ

ASMA

FATIMA AROOJ

HALEEMA BIBI

HALEEMA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

FATIMA BIBI

UROOJ MUSHTAQ

INSHRAH EMAN

AREEBA REHMAN

AMIN

SAMAVIYA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

MEMOONA BIBI

HALEEMA NOOR

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I EC-I GS-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EHE-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

CSC-I

CSC-I EC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I

EC-I GS-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

397
330

316

384
288
389
372
373

283
333

380

274
250

374

384
389
341

252
430

www.ta
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 80

603044
603064
643179

603055
603068
603072
603084
603095
603108
603119
603133
603145
603157
603168
603178
603189
603198
603208
603217
643180
643191
643198
643205
643217
643228
643239
643251
643261
643277
643280

641804
641815
641827
641841
641852

641864
641875
641884
641893
641901

WARDA BHATTI

NIMRA BIBI

MALAIKA

ASMA NISAR

EMAN NAWAZ KHAN

MARWA AFTAB

EZZA NOOR

LAILA IJAZ

SANIA AKSAR

NAIMA NAWAZ

IMAN ALI

FIZZA BIBI

KINZA AKHTAR

IQRA EMAN

DURRE-S-HAHWAR

IQRA UMER

UME ALIZA

RABIA BIBI

AREEBA FAYYAZ

UNZILA BIBI

FATIMA BIBI

HORIYA BIBI

NAZISH GULL

AREESHA

MOHZMA SEHR

ZARA

TAYYIBA WAHID

AIMAH  KHAN

LARAIB SAEED

MAHAM ZAMAN

ROMANA MURTAZA

FATIMA ZAHRA

AQDAS

MINAHIL FATIMA

IFRA KHALID

EMAAN NOOR

HOORIA

NOOR EMAN

MARYAM HAMID

MANAHIL

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

ABSENT

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

376

457
304
332
333
414
477
389
435
409
385
477
401
441
470
475
378
399
335

390
475
331
465
416
447

464
322

383

391
470
420

262

**101060*WINGS MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS OPP: BYCO CNG, NEAR TOLL TAX CHOWK,  TARBELA ROAD, HAZRO, DISTT. ATTOCK

**101061*NEW AL-JADEED PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS HAZRO, DISTT. ATTOCK

**101062*LINCOLN'S COUNTY GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, DARUL ISLAM COLONY (ATTOCK)www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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m
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641909
641917
641921
641926
641931
641935
641940
641945
641947
641954
663356

603661
603675
603688
603699
603707
603720
603727
603739
603748
643787
643793
643802
643810
643830
643832
643843
643854

601916
601923
601930
641996
642008
642023
642035
642048

642055
642067
642077

ALEESHA IMRAN

FATIMA BIBI

IQRA SAFDAR

MARIA NASIR

FASEEHA RAHAB

MAHAM JAWAD

AROOSHA RUBAB

ZAINAB IMRAN

KHUSH BAKHT

INSHARAH NAVEED

NEHA EIMAN

KINZA JABEEN

RAFIA

EMAN SHEHZAD

NIMRA BIBI

MARWA ILYAS

ZAIBA BIBI

MISHAAL

FAIZA KHAN

HANIA KHAN

MUNIBA KHAN

FATIMA FAREED

UMM-E-HABIBA

ARWISH BIBI

ROVAIBA

NUR-UL-AIN

FATIMA

ZUNAIRA MAZHAR

LAIBA KHAN

ALINA GHALIB

EMAN NAEEM

UMM-E-AYESHA SADIQA

BAKHTAWAR FATIMA

BUSHRA NAZ

WASHMA MUQADDAS

TEHREEM KHAN

MANAIL FATIMA

MAHEEN

SHAKEELA

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I

CSC-I

CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PST-I

PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

399
325

394
280

423

323
436

338

351
322

467
292
307
433

312

343
393
278

**101063*QUAID-E-AZAM PUBLIC GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL, NEAR SUI GAS OFFICE HAZRO(ATTOCK)

**101064*IQRA GRAMMER SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS KAMRA ROAD ATTOCK

www.ta
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 82

601917
601925
601933
601941
601946
601955
601962
601968
601974
601979
601985
601990
601994
601999
602005
602009
602013
602016
641999
642015
642026
642029
642047
642056
642059
642069
642083
642092
642100
642109
642118
642126

601731
601738
601755
601768

601772
601785
601798
601809

FIZZA GUL

TOOBA

MUSFARA

TAYYABA NISAR

LAIBA GUL

SHIFA RANI

MOMNA MALIK

SANA GUL

UJALA SOHAIL

SAFIA BIBI

RABIA AHMAD

UMAMA MAQSOOD

HADIA KOSAR

HAFSA KALSOOM

MEHRAB MARIYAM

ASMA BASHIR

BISMA JABEEN

NIMRA NASIR

ZAHARA EMAAN

SADAF JAHAN

AREESHA BIBI

ABEERA WASEEM

TASMIYA HASSAN

AATIKA ZUBAIR

WAJIHA NOOR

HIJAB SAEED

MEHAK IRFAN

AREEBA WAHEED

ASMA

MARYEM AWAN

ALEENA SAQIB

ZUNAIRA ZAMEER

SANIA HIJAB

ANAYA HAYAT

FAIQA BIBI

ARIBA NASIR

UMAMA SAHER

EZZA FATIMA

URBA QURESHI

ABIHA AHMED

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

ARA-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ARA-I EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

372
432
372
485

406

414
426
456
448

417
381

327
311

393
414

431
380

337
401
323

363
465
354
376

392
352
360
365

470
497
357
384

**101066*HIRA MODEL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,DARUSSALAM COLONY,ATTOCK

**101067*INDUS VALLEY PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL (GIRLS) TAKBEER CHOWK, KAMRA ROAD, ATTOCK CITYwww.ta
lee

m
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601818
601822
601828
601836
601843
641798
641810
641830
641844
641855
641867
641877
641886
641896
641905
641912

602656
602661
602665
602672
602675
602680
602687
602692
602694
642787

642791
642797
642799
642804
642811
642817

601733
601746
601759
601765

601779
641808
641821
641834

SANIA REHMAN

AMNA UROOJ

AAFIA IMRAN

AZKA ZAIB

MAIRA FATMA

ALEENA MALIK

KHUSHBAKHT ANWAAR

ALEENA NOOR

ZUNAISHA BILAL

NEHAL FAHMIDA

BUSHRA KIRAN

AREEJ GULL

SAMAN WAQAR

MUSFIRA ZAHEER

MAH NOOR FATIMA

AIMEN ASIF

MARYAM AMIN

MUSKAN NAMROZ

SOBIA LIAQAT

AQSA FARMAN

KINZA ASHFAQ

SANA BIBI

KUBRA ISRAR

LAIBA BIBI

SANIA

FATIMA

MANAHIL GULL

AYESHA SAEED

MANAHIL KHAN

SHOMESA

SAMAN BIBI

MARYUM BATOOL

KINZA MAHNOOR

MARYAM

RIFFAT FAYYAZ

IJLA WASEEM

ZEENAT  BEGUM

AMSAL SAJJAD

FATIMA ABID

AIMAN IFTIKHAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PHY-I

PASS

416
504
476
484
492
283
472

409
384
494
449
448
383
488
433

331
346

396

359
433
447 321

**101068*KAMRAN ACADEMY FOR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, KAMRA CANTT. ATTOCK

**101071*AL SADIQ PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS ATTOCK
www.ta

lee
m
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641835
641858

601734
601745
601750
601769
601780
601789
601799
641796
641819
641831
641845

601732
601742
601752
601770
601775
601791
601800
601810
601819
601827
601834
601841
601846
601850
601854
601858
601919
601927
601936
601943
601950
641805

641809
641822
641836
641853
641865
641876
641883
641891
641903
641911
641919
641923
641928
642001
642016
642017
642033

MANAHIL

AIMAN WAHEED

HANIA FAYYAZ

KINZA NOOR

ZAHRA BATOOL

RAFIA KANWAL

SAMRA EMAN

LAIBA

ZAINAB BIBI

AYESHA IMRAN

RUWAIDA GUL

RAHAT MALIK

RIMSHA KAMRAN

LAIBA KANWAL

AAFIA SHAHID KHATTAK

MATIBA MUDDASSIR

MISBA SHAHEEN

ASMA KHATOON

INSHA NASEEM

NIMRA ILYAS

KINZA NOOR

UMM-E-AYMEN

RIDA ZAINAB

SYEDA FATIMA

HAFSAH ASIF

ZAINAB SHAHZAD

HINA NOOR

ATIQA BIBI

UZMA ZAFAR

SYEDA SHER BANO

HADIA SEEMAB ZAHRA

JASIA HAYYAT

NABIA JAMEEL

AMNA BATOOL

FATIMA HIJAB

MARYUM MUJEEB

AYESHA KHALID

ADEELA NISAR

MEHAK UROOJ

AMBER FATIMA

MANAHIL TANVEER

RAWISH JABEEN

BAREERA RASHID

UME-HABIBA

RAVEELA RAMISH

LARAIB EMAN

HAJARA TARIQ

BAZGHA ASLAM

WAJEEHA ZAHID

TEHREEM FATIMA

SAMAVIA ARZISH

SEHAR EMAN

PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

442
416
400

400

310
440
328
467

514
461
376
344
383

391
320
481
459
425

399
326
416
319
340
293
444
489
465

343
454
295
463

458
477
400
436
460
370
328
384
360
342
424

**101072*ASMA MONTESSORI SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL FOR GIRLS ATTOCK CITY.

**101074*ASHRAF  ISLAMIA PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS MIRZA, ATTOCK

www.ta
lee
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602848
602858
602864
602872
602878
642978
642988
642993

501761
501773
501782
529870
529878
529888
529895
529901

603051
603066
603079
603089
603102
603114
603127
643173
643189
643196
643210
643221
643236
643243

601727
601743
641799
641811

641824
641837

ASMA NOOR

KAINAT

ZARA KHAN

ALIZA EMAN

EMAN ARSHAD

ALVEENA KANWAL

AMBER BIBI

AREESHA

SHAN ALI

FAKHAR IQBAL

SAJAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

YASIR BASHIR

MUHAMMAD SAJEEL

MUHAMMAD SAQIB LATIF

AMNA BIBI

SABA QASIR

NOOR SABIR

EMAN KHAN

HOOR SAJJAD

NOOR-UL-EIMAN

BIBI MUTAHIRA

FATIMA KAUSAR

MAH NOOR

SADAF RAZIQ

AMEENA SADIA

ANEESA BIBI

BARIRA SHEHZADI

ZUNAIRA

LAIBA BIBI

SANIA BIBI

ALISHBA

FATIMA

RABIYA EMAN

MANAHIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

474
284
368
341

344
440
466

353

303

335
478
390
445
347
338
388

447
464
346

462

341

**101076*ISLAMIA GIRLS HIGHER SECONEARY SCHOOL SHAMAS ABAD, TEH HAZRO , DISTT (ATTOCK)

**101085*ALLAMA IQBAL MODEL BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL FATEH ABAD, DHOKE FATEH , ATTOCK

**101086*IQRA HUFFAZ GIRLS SECONDARY, NEAR QASABAN MASJID RAITLA MANDI HAZRO,DISTT ATTOCK

**101087*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PIND GHULAM KHAN DHOKE FATEH TEH & DISTT ATTOCKwww.ta
lee

m
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603047
603059
603071
603083
603094
603106
603126
603136
603147
603154
603165
603176
603187
603202
603210
603216
603224
603230
603234
603236
603241
603245
603250
603251

603657
603671
603683
603693
603704
603716
603724
603735
603743
603752
603767
603775

603783
603791
603798
603805
603810
603815
603821
603826
603833
603839
603843
603847

MUQADES

MUNAZZA ALIA

MISBAH BIBI

SAMAWIYA

ZAMAMA QAMAR

LAIBA BIBI

SANA

KINZA BIBI

BIBI  KHANSA

SAFA BIBI

ZOYA EMAN

RABIA BIBI

BIBI SALMA

SANIA BIBI

SAIRA

KHANSA

MAHNOOR

AREEBA BIBI

MAHRUKH RANI

HAFSA BIBI

UMME BARIRA

RABIA BIBI

BIBI NABILA

ZAINAB TAREEN

MEMOONA BIBI

ZAILA MARYAM

MARYAM BIBI

ZAINAB  BIBI

SAIMA BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

UMAMA RAMZAN

HUMAIRA BIBI

RIDA-E-ZAINAB

FIZZA ALI

WAJIHA FATIMA

SARA BIBI

FATIMA EMAAN

NOOR-UL-AIN FATIMA

MARYAM BIBI

RIMSHA BIBI

FARWA BIBI

LARAIB FATIMA

ZAHRA FATIMA

SHUMAIZA

FAIZA JABEEN

SAFA NOOR

HADIA BIBI

ANEELA FATIMA

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

407
399
426

425
410

318
420
426
358

411

317
382
411

463
287
397

410
377
433

352

404
461
464
399

355

373
378
387
340
409
350
472
491
412

434
391

**101088*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NO 2 BHANGI TEH HAZRO DISTT ATTOCK

**101089*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MUSA TEH HAZRO DIST ATTOCK
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 87

603850
603854
603857
603862
603865
603870
603874
603878

603659
603672
603684
603696
603706
603718
603725
603736
603746
603756
603763
603771
603779
603787
603797
603804
603811
603817
603822
603828

603662
643779
643798
643806
643813

608528
608529

608532
608536

MUNIBA FATIMA

LAIBA BIBI

MARYAM BIBI

AAINA MARYAM

RUQIA

LARAIB

MISBAH NOOR

FAIZA NOOR

BAREERA

HIJAB RANI

FIZA NOOR

SAWERA BIBI

MUSKAN BIBI

FIZZA RAHEEM

JAVERIA TAWAB

NAILA

MAIMOONA LODHI

SHIZA MAHNOOR

AREEJ IMRAN

SAIRA TABASUM

HIJAB MUSARRAT

SABIRA EMAN

SHIZA GUL

MUQADDIS BIBI

MUMRA SULEMAN

BIBI FATIMA

MISHAL SHAHZADI

FATIMA BIBI

AREEBA AYUB

EIMAN KHAN

ALISHA KHAN

HUMAIRA WAQAR

MADIHA ABRAR

AFIA JABEEN

ASHNA NOOR

KIRAN NAYAB

EMAN ASGHAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I IST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

EC-I IST-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I IST-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

531
456
437
395
440
375
425
426

348
370

373

427
278

351

371
442

454

412
276 493

**101090*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BAHADUR KHAN TEH HAZRO DISTT ATTOCK

**101091*THE EDUCATORS HAZRO CAMPUS GIRLS NEAR GENERAL BUS STAND PIRDAD ROAD HAZRO DISTT ATTOCK

**101092*THE SPIRIT SCHOOL (ARFA KAREIM CAMPUS FOR GIRLS )VPO NARA TEH JAND DISTT ATTOCK
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 88

608538
608541
608546
608549
608552
608555
608558
608561
608564

603904
603911
603916
603923
603927
603932
603938
603941
603946
603950
603954
603958
603962
603966

603970
603972
603975
603978
603982
603985
603988
603991
603994
603997
603999
604002
604005

604007
604009
604011
604013
604014
604017
604018
604021
604022
604024
604026
604028
604030
604033
604034
604036
604038
604040
604042
604044
604046
604048
604050
604052
604054
604056
604058
604060

ALEENA BIBI

AFEERAH BATOOL

LARAIB BIBI

WARDA ESHAL

ALEENA MALIK

MEHWISH KIRAN

WIRDA ARZOO

HAFSA QAYYUM

LALAIN FATIMA

FIZA BIBI

IZZA BIBI

AQSA BIBI

AFSHAN

EMAN BIBI

IQRA BIBI

AQSA BIBI

NOOR FATIMA

BISMA BIBI

IZZA FATIMA

AMNA BIBI

ASMA BIBI

AQSA SHABBIR

SARA ASAD

IQRA BIBI

ZARA MASOOD

TOOBA

SUBHA BATOOL

RABIA BIBI

SAIRA BIBI

ALINA BIBI

SADIA RIASAT

ALINA RIASAT

NAYYAB FATIMA

SALSABEEL BIBI

MUNTAHA SHAHZAD

MARYAM BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

MARWA BIBI

EMAN SHABEER

AQSA SHAFIQ

EMAN BIBI

AREEBA BIBI

ZOBIA BIBI

HADIA AFTAB

HIJAB BIBI

EMAN BIBI

ZOYA BIBI

SANIA BIBI

NOOR EMAN

NAILA BIBI

SHUMAILA BIBI

BISMA BIBI

HADIA NOOR

KINZA MEHMOOD

AMNA BIBI

TAYYABA BIBI

SANA BIBI

NIMRA KHANUM

AREEBA BIBI

AREEBA BIBI

SARA QAMAR

SADIA QAYUM

HIFZA KHAN

MUQADAS SADDIQUE

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CSC-I GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

ISL-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

317
486
335
507
480

391
359

351

360

437

374
290
435

517

327
317

375
311

359

412

405

285

363

352

355

338

330

346

354

**101101*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BAHTAR (ATTOCK)
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604062
604064
604066
604068
604070
604072
604074
604076
604078
604080
604082
604084
604086
604088
604090
604092
604094
604096
604098
604100
604102
604103
604104

604105
604106
604107
604108
604109
604110
604111
604112
604113
604114
604115
604116
604117
604118

604119
604120
604121
604122
604123
604124
604125
644009
644018
644022
644028
644034

644040
644046
644053
644057
644063
644068
644071
644074
644079
644084
644088
644091
644093
644096
644100
644103
644105
644106
644108
644110
644112
644114
644116
644118
644120

NOOR EMAN

SANA GUL

EMAN BIBI

ZARA BIBI

AQSA BATOOL

ESHA MASOOD

ISRA BATOOL

MARYAM BIBI

MARIA BIBI

AREEBA BATOOL

NOOR UL AIN MUSTAFA

YUSRA BIBI

FIZZA REHMI

FIZZA BIBI

BISMA BIBI

HUMA BIBI

ZARA BIBI

ZAHRA QANDEEL

IZZA FATIMA

MARYAM BIBI

SEEMAB NOOR

SANIA ARIF

HIFZA TAHIR

HIRA BIBI

AMNA BASHIR

ZAINAB BIBI

AMINA BIBI

ASMA BIBI

NUZHAT ZULFIQAR

NOOR UL AIN

TOOBA RAZA

ANITA NOOR

ZAHRA BATOOL

MARYAM BIBI

FIZZA AFTAB

AFIFA ZAINAB

BISMA TAHIR

AREEBA BIBI

SIDRA ASHFAQ

NOOR UL AIN ABID

ZAINAB BIBI

MARYAM BIBI

RAIMA BIBI

IZZA NOOR

MUNAZA BIBI

SAWAIRA WAHEED

RABBIA NOOR

NOREEN BIBI

MUQADDAS BIBI

NAFEESA HASSAN

ADEEBA BILAL

HALEEMA NOOR

AYESHA ZAHEER

HALEEMA SHAHID

MINAHIL NOOR

FATIMA BIBI

MUNAZA BIBI

MUQADAS SHEHZADI

YASMEEN BIBI

MUNEEBA EJAZ

SAMREEN BIBI

HALEEMA SADIA

AYESHA FATIMA

RABBIA GUL

MALAIKA YASMEEN

SADDIQA BIBI

ALEENA BEGUM

ATTIQA BIBI

JAWARIA SALEEM

MANISHA RAY

ALEESHA ZAINAB

SAWAIRA MUMTAZ

SAMAVIYA ASAD

KHADIJA BIBI

PASS

EC-I PST-I

BIO-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I P-E-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I

EC-I

GMC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

371

425

323
362
325
349

464
388

452
353

374
314

406
422
274

362
478

410

357

422
336

250

386

322

437
319
408
384
338
306
406

435

265
380

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m
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644122
644124
644127
644129
644131
644133
644135
644136
644138
644140
644143
644145
644147
644149
644151
644153
644155
644157
644158
644161
644163
644165
644167
644169
644171
644173
644175
644177
644179
644181
644183
644185
644187
644189
644191
644192
644195

644197
644199
644201
644203
644205
644206
644207
644208
644209
644210
644211
644212
644213
644214

644215
644216
644217
644218
644219
644220

644221
644222
644223
644224
644225
644226
644227
644228
644229
644230
644231
644232

JAWARIA NOOR

SUNORIA BIBI

MUNEEBA HASHMI

ALEESHA FATIMA

UROOJ BIBI

MANAHIL BIBI

ALEESHA RIZWAN

HALEEMA DILDAR

AMBER QAZI

FATIMA NOOR

KIRAN BIBI

AYESHA RAHEEL

MAHNOOR

AMBER BIBI

LARAIB ABBAS AWAN

AREESHA TASHFEEN

FATIMA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

FATIMA NOOR

LARAIB BIBI

MUZAMIL BIBI

SABIKA BATOOL

ANZALA ZAMAN

MEHMOONA SAJJAD

ALISHBA NOOR

HAJIRA BIBI

HAJIRA BIBI

ALEESHA BIBI

FATIMA BIBI

MAHEEN SAEED

AYESHA AHMED

AMBER SAEED

BAKHTAWAR NAZ

AYESHA NAEEM

MOMINA BASHIR

TANZEELA NOOR

FATIMA NOOR

AYESHA BIBI

IQBAL BIBI

LARAIB BIBI

SAMREEN BIBI

AREESHA BIBI

ANEELA BIBI

MUNEEBA NOOR

ATTIYA BIBI

MUZAIFA BIBI

ALISHBA AKBAR

AYESHA BIBI

KALSOOM BIBI

MUNAZA SAFDAR

SEHRISH

MUNAZA KHAN

SALEHA MUBEEN

MOMINA MUNIR

RABBIA BIBI

AREESH EMAN

FATIMA BIBI

BAKHTAWAR NOOR

JABEEN AKHTAR

SAMAR AZIZ

AIMAN ARSHID

MALAIKA BIBI

MANAHIL JAVAID

ANOOSHA REHMAN

SARIYA BATOOL

TEHREEM FATIMA

FATIMA NOOR

SHAMSA SADAQUAT

ROMAISA FATIMA

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

ISL-I

GMC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

GMC-I PST-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I

EC-I GS-I

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

CSC-I

PASS

EC-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CSC-I GMC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

335

424
425
358

311

371

342

423
402

367
252
454
392

320
375

340

360
365
345

291

277

333

296

367
437

330

394
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604631
604649
604664
604678
604692
604704
604715
604726
604735
604743
604751
604759
604770
604777
604783
604789
604795
604800
604803
604809
604811
604814
604817
604821
604822
604824
604827
604828
604830
604833
604834
604836
604838
604839
604840
604841
604842

604843
604844
604845
604846
604847
604848
604849
604850
604851
604852
604853
604854
604855
604856
604857
604858
604859
604860
604861
604862
604863
604864
604865
604866
604867
604868
604869
604870
604871
604872
604873
604874
604875
644717
644731
644743
644758

FIZZA RAFAQAT

ALSAAD BIBI

ALIZA HIJAB

SANIA BIBI

HINA MALIK

AFIFA MARYAM

FIZA RANI

EMAN NOOR

SADIA KHATOON

RABIA NOOR

NOOR-UL-AIN

TAYYABA SHAHZAD

EMAN BASHARAT

MEHR FATIMA

EMAN NAEEM

ZOHA ALI

ZAINAB TABASSUM

RAFIA HASSAN

KANWAL TARIQ

FIZZA AMEEN

HAMNA BIBI

RAFIA IJAZ

SAIMA SHAFQAT

ZAINAB NOOR

ZINDAGI BIBI

FIZZAH SYED

MARYAM NAWAZ

HAFZA NASREEN

ZAINAB BIBI

ALMAAB AMEER

HAMNA AREEJ

EMAN NOOR

UMAMA SHAHID HASHMI

UMAMA REHAB

HINA BIBI

IRUM RABNAWAZ

ASRA NOOR

FARHAT NASEEM

IRAM BIBI

LAIBA NOOR

EMAN NOOR

SAFIA BIBI

EMAN ZAHRA

ROSHAN TARIQ

MARIA BIBI

IQRA MANSOOR

ZARA SIDDIQUE

SIDRA ISHAQ

AQSA IRFAN

AZIZ FATIMA

TOOBA AZIZ

LAIBA HAMEED

AQSA BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

EMAN RAFIQUE

SAIRA MUNEER

ZOHA IMRAN

ZAINAB SIDDIQUE

KASHAF EMAN

DIYA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

BIBI IRAM

HAJRA KALSOOM

MEHR-UN-NISA

AFIA REHMAN

NIMRA NOOR

AMNA JAMIL

QASWA NAYAB

SADIA BATOOL

ZAINAB KHAN

WAJEEHA ABID

SAJAL ATTA

RUBAB AYESHA

KHADIJA SUMBAL

PASS

PASS

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

GS-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I PHY-I

THQ-I

BIO-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

441
337

366
453

405
390

397
437
432
362
353
398

339
303

426
462

345

378

297

338

355

329

394

391
395

316
375
389

313
432
431
317

417

425

**101102*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL FATEH JANG, (ATTOCK)
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BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 92

644769
644780
644791
644800
644811
644821
644831
644838
644848
644855
644861
644866
644873
644880
644888
644894
644900
644905
644908
644911
644912
644913
644914
644915
644916
644917
644918
644919
644920
644921
644922
644923
644924
644925
644926
644927
644928

644929
644930
644931
644932
644933
644934
644935
644936
644937
644938
644939
644940
644941
644942
644943
644944
644945
644946
644947
644948
644949
644950
644951
644952
644953
644954
644955

MOQUDDES BIBI

BAZGHA

RIMSHA NOOR

UROOJ ELLAHI

AROOJ LIAQAT

ABEERA AFZAAL

AMALIYA AZIZ

AROOBA TEHREEM

AYESHA IJAZ

UMM-E-ZAHRA

SABIHA SAJJAD

AYESHA BIBI

AREEBA ISHFAQ

AIMAN SAEED

ROMESA BIBI

BAKHTAWAR KHAN

FATIMA TABASSUM

MAHNOOR BIBI

GHOUSIA GUL

RUKHSANA BIBI

AYESHA BATOOL

SAWERA ZAINAB

HUZAIFA NADEEM

MANAHIL MEHMOOD

MAHEEN FATIMA

MEMOONA WAHEED

AMSAL ARSHAD

ALISHBA NOOR

MUSFIRA SHAHID

UMMAIMAN IFTIKHAR

MAHEEN RIAZ

AREEBA NUSRAT

ALEENA BIBI

BAREERAH IMRAN

ALEENA NASEER

MUSFIRA AYESHA

MALAIKA BIBI

KHANSA SHEHZADI

UME-HABIBA

MUSAFFA-BINTE-ZUBAIR

AIMEN AFZAAL

SAJIDA SALEEM

AYESHA BIBI

MEHMOONA AMEEN

AREEBA SHEHZADI

KASHMALA NAZEER

MEHMOONA ARSHAD

ALEENA JAVED

MINAHIL NAEEM

MALAIKA BIBI

MOMINA SEHR

SAMREENA NOOR

UMM-E-HABIBA

AMBER SHEHZADI

AREEBA BIBI

KASHISH ZAHRA

AYESHA SAEED

AMMARA ILTAF

LARAIB BIBI

FATIMA NOOR

SAMAN AMJAD

NAZISH BIBI

MADIHA NOOR

MAHNOOR

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EHE-I IST-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

275

421

453

416
470

357
371
429
422
396
398

385
314

457
441

362

311

417
391
280
399

437
363

461

362

492

362
403
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 93

604363
604371
604376
604380
604388
604393
604400
604403
604413
604414
604424
604431
604435
604437
604445
604451
604452
644466
644472
644477
644484
644485
644493
644496
644502
644509
644510
644518
644524
644527
644532
644535
644538
644540
644542
644547

LAILA SHEHZADI

NOOR EMAN

SIDRA BIBI

AFSHAN

AMINA UROOJ

NOOR FATIMA

AMAN TAHIR

UMAMA AFZAL

SAMMAN ZAHOOR

SUMBAL BIBI

SAIRA BIBI

KUBRA NOOR

SONIA KHAN

FARYAL IMRAN

ZAHRA NOOR

ASRA BIBI

LAIBA

AROOJ BAKHTAWAR

SUMAN IMRAN

HALEEMA SHEHZADI

LARAIB FAROOQ

MADINA BIBI

JAVERIA RAFIQUE

AIMAN

AIMAN BIBI

KHADIJA EMAN

ABEERA WAHEED

MALAIKA

SUMAIRA MASOOD

KHADIJA BIBI

BUSHRA BIBI

KAINAT

AREEBA BIBI

DARAIN FATIMA

BUSHRA

AMBER BIBI

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

371

375
450
446
291
302
416
367
311

332
371
403
394
380
315
442
336
375
421
377
368

438
406
464
374

368
424
343
356
356
435
420
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 94

607545
607552
607559
607564
607570
607575
607580
607584
607589
607597
607599
607604
607609
607613
607617
607621
607625
607629
607634
607637
607641
607645
607649
607654
607658
607661
607665
607668
607671
607675
607676
607678
607680
607682
607684
607686
607688

607690
607691
607692
607693
607694
607695
607696
607697

LARAIB

HAFSA BIBI

MAHNOOR MALIK

ALIZA CHAUDARY

ZARA BIBI

EIZA SARFARAZ

TANZEELA BIBI

ANEELA BIBI

HIRA SHEHZADI

ALISHBA JAVED

HINA BATOOL

AYESHA NOOR

SAWAIRA GUL

JAMEELA RANI

SUMAIYA BIBI

FIZA ARZU

AREEJ FATIMAH

RUBAB

MUNEEZA BIBI

AREEBA EMAN

ANEETA MASOOD

HIFZAN BIBI

ASIA BIBI

KAINAT BIBI

MUNIBA BIBI

SIDRA BIBI

SAIMEEN NIAZ

INSHA SHAHID

JAVERIA BIBI

EMAN IJAZ

AREEBA ABID

MEHWISH MUNEER

SAWAIRA BIBI

BIBI HAJRA

SAWAIRA BIBI

FARWA BATOOL

AREEBA BIBI

ALIZA BIBI

SAWAIRA ARIF

MAHNOOR ZAHID

RIDA BATOOL

ZOYA BIBI

SAMREEN TARIQ

FATIMA BIBI

ALISHBA BIBI

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PST-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

CSC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I

PST-I

EC-I

PST-I

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

291
379

295

331
408
338

322
357

341
337

287
349
301
342
337
439
311
282
361

305
376

320
296
323
341
252
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 95

607823
607824
607826
607828
607830
607832
607835
607837
607839
607841
607843
607845
607847
607849
607851
607853
607855
607857
607859
607861
607862
607863
607864
607865
607866
607867
607868
607869
607870
607871
607872
607873
607874
607875
607876
607877
607878

607879
607880
607881
607882
607883
607884
607885
607886
607887
607888
607889
607890
607891
607892
607893
607894
607895
607896
607897
607898
607899
607900
607901
607902
607903
607904
607905
607906
607907
607908
607909
607910
607911
607912
607913
607914
607915

AMNA BIBI

ASAWIR RIZWAN

YUSRA MUBEEN

ALEEZA BIBI

ALEEZA BIBI

NIMRA HIJAB

JAVARIA SHER

UMM-E-LAILA

TAYYABA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

NIMRA BIBI

SUMAIRA BIBI

GHULAM FATIMA

BUSHRA BIBI

ALEENA MALIK

ALIZA ZUBAIR

HAJRA BIBI

SHAHNAZ BIBI

ZAINAB NOOR

AMNA BIBI

ROMAISA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

NIMRA SAJJAD

LAIBA NAZEER

TEHMINA BIBI

NADIA BIBI

HIFZA NOOR

TAYYBA SAEED

SIDRA BIBI

MANAHIL IMRAN

EMAN JABIR

ZAHRA EMAN

WAJEEHA TAHIR

ZAINAB AMAN

ANEETA GUL

SHAMSA BATOOL

AQSA BIBI

BUSHRA HAMEED

ALEESHA BIBI

KHADIJA GUL

SOBIA BIBI

MARYAM NOOR

KINZA JAVED

ALISHBA NOOR

HIFZA EMAN

FARYAL ZAINAB

KASHAF SULTAN

NADIA BIBI

FIZZA JABEEN

ZAINAB BIBI

SHADAB KANWAL

TANZEELA BIBI

ALISHBA JABBAR

MALAIKA NOOR

MEMOONA BAHOO

SUMIYA NAZ

RABIA AKSAR

NAZMA SHAHEEN

BIBI ZAINAB

AREEBA NOOR

ANEELA BIBI

HAJIRA BIBI

MADIHA NAZ

ISHRAT BIBI

PAKEEZA NOOR

SAWERA NOOR

ATQA BIBI

BIBI AMNA

ZAKIA SHAKEEL

SHANZA ASAD

MEHREEN BIBI

AMNA BIBI

HASEENA BIBI

HALEEMA BIBI

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I P-E-I

PASS

GMC-I P-E-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

375
365
411

425
375
296

401

331
424
344

353
311

484
322

343

429

338
410
484
462
392
456

399
391

472

411
417
378
355
368

391
352
369
362
360
434
345
379
392
358
325
396
395

458
408
364
430
352
349
405

387

350
342
340
280
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 96

607916
607917
607918
607919
607920
607921
607922
607923
607924
607925
607926
607927
607928
607929
607930
607931

604362
604367
604374
604381
604384
604394
604401
604402
604411
604415
604423
604430
604432
604438
604444
604447
604455
604459
604463
604466
604469

604472
604475
604476
604477
604478
604479
604480
604481
604482
604483
604484
604485
604486
604487
604488
604489
604490
604491
604492
604493
604494

SAIRA SAJJAD

AYESHA BIBI

RABIA BIBI

WAJEEHA REHMAN

RAFIA BEENISH

KAINAT BIBI

HADIA AFZAL

AREEBA BIBI

MUNEEBA AZHAR

KINZA NASEER

EMAN FATIMA

FARWA BATOOL

ALEESHA ARSHAD

NEHA RAB NAWAZ

MUNNAZA ZAHID

AREEBA AFTAB

SHUMAILA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

RAIMA BATOOL

FARYAL AKBAR

GHULAM FATIMA-TU-ZAHRA

MARIA BASHARAT

ZOYA ZULFIQAR

FARWA SHOAIB

AQSA BIBI

FIZA QADEER

NIDA QADEER

ZOYA TAJ

RAMLA BIBI

IQRA SHAHEEN

KANZ-UL-EMAN

BISMA ARZOO

SADIA BIBI

KINZA WARIS

EMAN KANWAL

SHIZA EMAN

IQRA BIBI

AQIBA BATOOL

ISRA FATIMA

HIFSA AMIN

TAYYABA EMAN

NOOR FATIMA

KANWAL RASHID

SUNDAS BIBI

ERAJ EMAN

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

ATIQA HAIDER

ALIYA ARIF

ZOYA FARID

EMAN NOOR

TAYYABA BIBI

EMAN ARIF

MEHRAB

SIDRA BIBI

AMNA NOOR

SIBQA KAMRAN

NOOR EMAN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

GMC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I P-E-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

364
347
391
401

409
354
378
378

352
354

305

433

316

435

416

304
316
292
347
315

438
347

326
410
383

342

452

357
325
301
299
340
273

373
315
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 97

604495
604496
604497
604498
604499
604500
604501
604502
604503
644468
644473
644478
644481
644486
644491
644495
644501
644508
644511
644517
644522
644526
644531
644533
644537
644541
644543
644546
644548
644550
644551
644552
644553
644554
644555
644556
644557

644558
644559
644560
644561
644562
644563
644564
644565
644566
644567
644568
644569
644570
644571
644572
644573
644574
644575
644576
644577
644578
644579
644580
644581
644582
644583
644584
644585
644586
644587
644588
644589
644590
644591

FAIZA FAISAL

HAJRA BIBI

AMNA NAHEED

AMNA BIBI

ZAHRA BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

ESHA EMAN

AMNA BIBI

HIFZA NOOR

SHAGUFTA JABEEN

ALEENA ARIF

KHUSHBOO

AYESHA BIBI

HAJIRA BIBI

MEMOONA NAZ

LARAIB KHALID

AIMAN TANVEER

ALEENA FATIMA

ATROOBA SHAKEEL

ROMAISA

MALEIHA ASIF

MEMOONA SABIR

HALEEMA SHOUKAT

RABAIL MASOOD

HAJIRA BIBI

SADAF NOUSHEEN

GULNAZ

PAKEEZA KHALID

AYESHA BIBI

MANAHIL IQBAL

LARAIB AIJAZ

HUMAIRA BIBI

KHAJISTA MUNEER

ABEERA AZHAR

MUBARIK

MARYUM BIBI

ALIA

AMNA

MOMINA KHATOON

AMEENA BIBI

AREEBA BIBI

SAMARIA BIBI

WAJIHA GUL

SHAMEELA BIBI

HADISA RAFIQUE

MALAIKA ISHFAQ

MOMINA NOOR

SAWAIRA NADEEM

NAYAB KHAN NIAZI

MALAIKA BIBI

AYESHA NOREEN

ANEELA LIAQAT

ALEENA GUL

SAWAIRA  BIBI

ANOOSHA NADEEM

ALISHBA BIBI

IFFAT KANWAL

AMBAR BIBI

AREEJ FATIMA

ALISHBA BIBI

FATIMA NOOR

ROMANA SAEED

HIBA

KHIZRA BIBI

SAWAIRA BIBI

SUNDAS JAMEEL

MEHREEN BIBI

MINAL MOAZAM

SITARA RABBANI

HAJIRA BIBI

ANISBA BIBI

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I P-E-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I

EC-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

PST-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

P-E-I PST-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

354

366

370
377
309

398

322
319

355
357
365

331
377

497

297

373

433
296
274

332

386
400
355

378
403
409

305

322
433
350
336

370

350
342
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 98

603905
603912
603917
603924
603928
603933
603939
603942
603947
603951
603955
603959
603963
603965
603969
603971
603974
603977
603980
603983
603986
603989
603992
603996
603998
604001
604004
604006
604008
604010
604012
604015
604016
604019
604020
604023
604025

604027
604029
604031
604032
604035
604037
604039
604041
604043
604045
604047
604049
604051
604053
604055
604057
604059
604061
604063
604065
604067
604069
604071
604073
604075
604077
604079
604081
604083
604085
604087
604089
604091
604093
604095
604097
604099

AMNA BIBI

FIZZA NOOR

SAIMA BIBI

SAFA NOOR

ZARA NOOR

AQSA BIBI

ASMA NASEEM

AYELA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

MISTA TOUSEEF

SIDRA BIBI

SABA NOOR

SANA BISHARAT

SABA BIBI

LAIBA ZAINAB

RIDA FATIMA

SIMRA BIBI

MISBAH EMAN

AMNA BIBI

LAIBA BIBI

EZZA TABASSUM

FIZZA ANWAR

MARWA BIBI

ZAHRA TAUHEED

LUBNA BIBI

NOOR UL AIN

AQSA TANVEER

FIZA FARRUKH

MAIRA JABEEN

ZOYA BIBI

TANIA ZAHEER

IRIJ MUNEER

EMAN NOOR

IRSA SHAHEEN

NOOR BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

AMNA BIBI

LAIBA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

EMAN AFZAL

SABA BATOOL

USWA TAHIR

ZUHRA BIBI

QISA BIBI

FAIZA BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

ZAINAB RASHEED

ANITA NIAZ

SAIRA BIBI

LAIBA GULL

EMAN FATIMA

RUQIA BIBI

NOSHABA AROOJ

NOOR EMAN

MARIA BIBI

HINA BATOOL

AMNA BIBI

NOOR EMAN

SHIZA BIBI

SADIA BIBI

SWERA BIBI

LAIBA EJAZ

SANIA NOOR

ZAINAB BATOOL

SUMBAL BIBI

GHULAM FIZZA

KAINAT KHALIL

TAYYBA BIBI

HAFSA SABIR

EMAN KANWAL

NADIA PERVAIZ

RABIA ARSHAD

IZZA NOUREEN

TAYYABA BIBI

GMC-I

CSC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I THQ-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

376
369

292
340
296
342

335
445

386
325

351
339

378

441

458

332

306
352
434

313
384

423
394

341

429

359

324
341
419
297

352

346

389

338
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 99

604101
644014
644019
644026
644029
644035
644041
644047
644054
644058
644062
644066
644072
644076
644080
644085
644086
644089
644094
644097
644099
644101
644104
644107
644109
644111
644113
644115
644117
644119
644121
644123
644125
644126
644128
644130
644132

644134
644137
644139
644141
644142
644144
644146
644148
644150
644152
644154
644156
644159
644160
644162
644164
644166
644168
644170
644172

644174
644176
644178
644180
644182
644184
644186
644188
644190
644193
644194
644196
644198
644200
644202
644204

ZAINAB BIBI

AIMAN BIBI

HALEEMA BIBI

MUNAZZA BIBI

NAVERA FARAZ

MALAIKA NOOR

AYESHA SADIQ

MUNEEBA BIBI

AREEJ FATIMA

SAMAN MASOOD

FATIMA BIBI

AREEM ZAINAB

SALANA AKHTER

ALISHBA BIBI

AYESHA MURTAZA

RIMSHA BIBI

FATIMA SHAH

AYESHA BIBI

SAWERA SADAQAT

MUNEEBA BIBI

MEHWISH BIBI

ALEEZA BIBI

ALISHBA BIBI

BUSHRA BIBI

ALISHBA BIBI

SAWERA NAZ

RIMSHA

FATIMA BATOOL

HUZAIMA KHAN

MOMINA BIBI

SUMMIRA SAEED

AYESHA SANA

FATIMA BIBI

ALEENA BIBI

AMNA

KOMAL HAMEED

FATIMA BIBI

NASIRA BIBI

TENZEELA SHAHEEN

ANFAL AZAM

TANZEELA KOUSAR

UMM E FARWA

HALEEMA AYUB

SAWAIRA BIBI

MEHAK ABBAS

HAJIRA NOOR

REMSHA AZHAR

FATIMA JAVED

ALEENA

AYESHA BIBI

TABARAK SHEHZADI

MARRYAM BIBI

MINAHIL

BUSHRA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

UZAIMA SHABIR

ALEENA BIBI

EHSAN FATIMA

AYESHA BIBI

FATIMA BIBI

MAHEK NOOR

FATIMA SOHAIL

NOREEN BIBI

KHADIJA BIBI

SAWAIRA BIBI

HAJIRA NOOR

SADAF WAHEED

ALEESHA BIBI

LARAIB BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

AMBER NASIR AWAN

HAJIRA BIBI

FATIMA BIBI

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I P-E-I THQ-I

EC-I

PASS

CSC-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

ABSENT

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I

BIO-I

EC-I IST-I

GMC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

372

411
395

490

255

447

278

344
331

330

424

347
321

387
270

345

484
271
414
317

299
320
321

368

416
393

306

350
313
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 100

604506
604515
604520
604523
604528

604535
604540
604545
604547
604552
604558
604563
604565
604569
604574
604578
604581
604586
604587
604590
604593
604596
604598
604601
604602
604605
604606
604609
604611
604612
604614
604615
604616
604617
604618
604619

604620
604621
604622
604623
644597
644600
644607
644612
644616
644622
644626
644634
644636
644643
644649
644652
644656
644664
644665
644672
644675
644678
644683
644685
644688
644692
644693
644697
644698
644699
644700
644701
644702
644703
644704
644705
644706

SADIA ARIF

LUBNA NAZAK

LAIBA BATOOL

ROMA IJAZ

AYEZA  FIAZ

LAIBA SHAKEEL

IRAM MUMTAZ

MARWA MUNEER

HABIBA NOUREEN

HIFZA BIBI

AQSA BIBI

ZAINAB KHAN

NAILA BIBI

AZMA ZAHARA

SIDRA MUMTAZ

ZAINAB SAJID

SAIKAF BATOOL

SIBQA KHALID

EMAN IJAZ

RIDA ALI

IQRA BIBI

MARWA SAJID

HINA EMAN

IRAJ BIBI

HUMA NOOR

KINZA BIBI

NOSHABA TAHIR

SALMA MEHNAZ

SAMRA YOUSAF

AZKA BATOOL

LAIBA SHAHEEN

LABIBA ZAINAB

NIMRA IFTIKHAR

MUQADDAS BIBI

FIZA BATOOL

MARYAM BIBI

BIBI ALEEZA DAOOD

ESHA SAJID

MARYAM NASEER

EMAN KHALID

ANEELA BIBI

NAGINA KOUSAR

ARBAN NISA

PAKIZA BIBI

MANAHIL FATIMA

HALEEMA BIBI

UMM E HAJRA

ALISHBA BIBI

NATASHA BIBI

MALAIKA PARVEZ

TAYYIBA AFZAL

WASIFA

HAJIRA BIBI

ANEEQA KANWAL

SAMAVIA BIBI

MOMINA EMAN

NAZISH BIBI

AYESHA EMAN

MUNEEZA BIBI

FATIMA EMAN

WAJIHA  AMEER

AFSALA EMAAN

ZARMEENA GHULAM

SUMIYA IMRAN

BAKHTAWAR BIBI

ALEENA BIBI

ALEESHA NOOR

NIGAH-E- AROOMA SEHAR

HALEEMA BIBI

JAVERIA ZAMEER

LARAIB BIBI

AMBER FATIMA

ANDLEEB FATIMA

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

ABSENT

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I THQ-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

IST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

CSC-I

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

CSC-I

CSC-I GMC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I THQ-I

CSC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

480
378
358

326

271
335

296
425

367
404
263

358
336
347

294

393

267

503

262

375

316

340

458

336

374
317
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 101

644707
644708
644709
644710

604360
604368
604377
604382
604387
604391
604397
604404
604410
604419

604421
604428
604433
604440
604442
604450
604454
604458
604462
604468
604471
604474
644467
644471
644479
644482
644489
644490
644497
644504
644506
644512

644519
644523
644529
644530
644534
644536
644539
644544
644545
644549

ALEESHA KHALIL

ANEESA RUBAB

RIMSHA BIBI

ALEEZA SHAHID

LAIBA BIBI

BIBI NOOR FATIMA

ZAINAB BIBI

EMAN BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

LAIBA JAVAID

IRSA FAYYAZ

AMINA BIBI

ZARA BABAR

EMAN RASHEED

ALIA BIBI

SAMRA KHURSHID MUGHAL

EMAN BABAR

SAFIA BIBI

SANA BIBI

HADIA NOOR

SANIA BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

ZAHRA BIBI

SANIA KANWAL

TANIA BATOOL

BIBI HUMA FATIMA

AROOJ BIBI

NIGAH MEHR

BUSHRA BIBI

MALAIKA MOHSIN

AREEBA BIBI

MANAHIL

MUNEEBA BIBI

AREEBA BIBI

KHADIJA BIBI

YASHFA EMAN

NAFEESA BIBI

HIJAB EMAN

HAJIRA BIBI

ALMAS SHAHEEN

AREEBA BIBI

SADAF BIBI

AMMARA BIBI

ALEESHA FAISAL

MANAHIL BIBI

MUNAIBA BASHARAT

GMC-I

MC-I

CSC-I GMC-I IST-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

EC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

GMC-I THQ-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

P-E-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

319

428

345

425

277

397
382
358
270

364
340
424

325

342

339

277
328

286

311
365
339
310
420
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 102

604505
604510
604518
604522
604530
604532
604538
604543
604550
604554
604559
604562
604566
604570
604576
604579
604583
604585
604589
604591
604594
604597
604599
604600
604603
604604
604607
604608
604610
604613
644594
644601
644605
644610
644615
644621
644629

644632
644637
644644
644645
644654
644655
644660
644666
644671
644676
644677
644681
644686
644689
644691
644695

AYZA MUNAWAR

AREEBA BIBI

NADIA BIBI

EMAN IJAZ

BIBI SUBAIMA BABAR

HIFZA BATOOL

LAIBA GULSHAN

SANIA ASHFAQ

ZARTASHA JAVEED

NIMRA SHAHZADI

HAJRA RIAZ

NOOR JAHAN

SANA NOOR

ROMA BIBI

AJWA MOBEEN

IQRA FATIMA

HIFZA EMAN

HIJAB FATIMA

EMAN MAQSOOD

ZAINAB SEEMAB

LAIBA ISHFAQ

EMAN IJAZ

INSHA EMAN

SANIA BIBI

SAJJAL AMIR

INSHA NOOR

HIJAB HAIDERI

SEERAT ABBAS

SAIRA BATOOL

FAIZA BASEERAT

ULFAT UROOJ

BAKHTAWAR BIBI

AMMARA BIBI

KANEEZ FIZA

ALISHA KHALID

FASIHA BATOOL

NALAIN ZAHRA

ALEEZA ZULFIQAR

RIMSHA BIBI

SHAGUFTA JABEEN

UMM-E-HABIBA

MURAFIA BIBI

SANAM BIBI

DUR-E-SHAWAR

MADIHA AZIZ

MOMINA UROOJ

AZEEFA QAISAR

SHAISTA KHALID

MAHNOOR ZAHRA

HASEEBA BIBI

MUBASHIRA JAVEED

KIRAN BIBI

ZUBAIRIA UROOJ

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I

GS-I

GS-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

GS-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PST-I

EC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

386
474
365

312
276

430
302

325
284

367

303

411

357
383

400
308
361

375
325
341

403
416
321

411
397

346

421

417
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 103

604127
604129
604130
604133
604134
604137
604139
604141
604143
604144
604146
604148
604151
604152
604154
604155
604156
604157
604158
604159
604160
604161
604162
604163
604164
604165
604166
604167
604168
604169
604170
604171
604172
604173
604174
604175
604176

604177
604178
604179
604180
604181
604182
604183
604184
604185
604186
604187
604188
604189
604190
604191
604192
604193
604194
604195
604196

604197
604198
604199
604200
604201
604202
604203
604204
604205
604206
604207
604208
604209
604210
604211
604212

KINZA NOOR

HAMNA BUKHARI

MISBAH TASLEEM

HAFSA MAHEEN ALI

MARYAM LAL

EMAN BIBI

HIFZA NOOR

SAIMA BIBI

FAIZA EMAN

HINA BATOOL

ASMA SADDIQUA

BIBI RUQIA

FIZZA NOOR

SALMA BIBI

MEHRAB BIBI

ZARA UROOJ

ASBA NOOR

UMME HABIBA

KANWAL EMAN

NOOR EMAN BIBI

HAMNA UROOJ

UZMA BIBI

ANUM FATIMA

RIDA ZAINAB

NIMRA BIBI

NOOR EMAN

NIDA FATIMA

IFRA AMIN

AMNA ABID

ROZIA MUSHTAQ

ANUM FATIMA

SAMRA SULEMAN

DAIMA AHMED

BIBI FATIMA NOOR

HIFZA NOOR

BIBI AREEBA KANWAL

TAYYABA BATOOL

ZAINAB NOOR

SAMIA NOOR

KINZA NAFEES

IRZA ZAHID

MARWA ZAINAB

MAYA KHAN

BISMA ARJUMAND

IQRA ZAINAB

MOMNA NOOR

UMAMA AZAM

SANA SAJJAD

TAYYABA BIBI

URWA FATIMA

HAFSA ALI

ZAINAB BATOOL

MUZDALFA ASIF

HAYA HUSNAIN NAQVI

SYEDA UME-RUBAB

KASHAF NOOR

FIZZA SAJID

FIZA NOOR

EMAN YOUNAS

SABA BABAR

HANIA EMAN

ZARA SHAHID

MISBAH SAADAT

FAIZA NOOR

ZAINAB NOOR

IRAJ EMAN

ZAINAB NOOR

BIBI AMNA

RANIA SAEED

ZOBI RIAZ

IQRA BIBI

ESHA EMAN

NAILA BIBI

BIO-I

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

492
404

459

412

343

444

399

427

362
300

282

291

328
373

367

411
468

290
423
440
286
351

290
345
349

261

414
400

307
334
300

453
322
275

400
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
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604213
604214
604215
604216
604217
604218
604219
604220
604221
604222
604223
604224
604225
604226
604227
604228
604229
604230
604231
604232
604233
604234
604235
604236
604237
604238
604239
604240
604241
604242
604243
604244
604245
604246
604247
604248
604249

604250
604251
604252
604253
604254
604255
604256
604257
604258
604259
604260
604261
604262
604263
604264
604265
604266
604267
604268
604269
604270
604271
604272
604273
604274
604275
604276
604277
604278
604279
604280
604281
604282
604283
604284
604285
604286

SOBIA BIBI

NOOR SHABAN

SABA NOOR

EMAN MUKHTIAR

ZAINAB SHAHEEN

ESHA AROOJ

HIFSA BIBI

UM E RUBAB

NIDA KHADIJA

EMAN TARIQ

SANA SHAFIQUE

SADIA BIBI

HAMNA EMAN

ZAINAB BIBI

SAMRA BIBI

SAIRA JABEEN

AQSA RUBAB

NOOR BIBI

MOOMAL BATOOL

NOOR FATIMA

NOOR UL HUDA WAHEED

HIRA BIBI

FARWA ASIF

UM E AMARA

AZKA TARIQ

AZKA BATOOL

RAZIA BIBI

SHIZA LIAQUAT

EMAN ZAFAR

SANA ZAHRA

AMNA AMEER

AFIA BIBI

ALINA MAQSOOD

ISRA NOOR

IQRA JAHANGIR

EMAN UROOJ

NOOR AMAN

HOORAIN FATIMA

SONIA BIBI

NIMRA BATOOL

HINA FATIMA

SABA EMAN

EMAN RAZIQ

RABIA BIBI

FIZA NASEER

TAUBA EMAN

BISMA BIBI

KINZA NOOR

LAIBA BIBI

IQRA SAWAYL

NADIA GUL

AMANA MALIK

ZARNAB QAMAR

NIRMA RIASAT

HIRA BIBI

RAFIA IMRAN

ZOHA ASIF

ZAINAB TARIQ

EMAN FATIMA

SEEMAB ARSHAD

ZOYA KHIZAR

KHOLA EMAN

HAMNA IRSHAD

EMAN NASIR

EMAN BATOOL

SONIA NOOR

ESHA EMAN

MARYAM BIBI

MARIA BIBI

IQRA NASEEM

BIBI AMNA BATOOL

MARYAM NASEEM

SAIRA KANWAL

ZAINAB NOOR

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

GMC-I P-E-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

374
436
488

419
429
351

326
355

355
383
439
345
277

430
452

272
320

415

419
434

337
345
350
464
288
321

390

326

399
381

311
364
315
351
347
283
270
395
290
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604287
604288
604289
604290
604291
604292
604293
604294
604295
604296
604297
604298
604299
604300
604301
604302
604303
604304
604305
604306
604307
604308
604309
604310
604311
604312
604313
604314
604315
604316
604317
604318
604319
604320
604321
604322
604323

604324
604325
604326
604327
604328
604329
604330
604331
604332
604333
604334
604335
604336
604337
604338
604339
604340
604341
604342
604343
604344
604345
604346
604347
604348
604349
604350
604351
604352
604353
604354
604355
604356
604357
604358
604359
644233

ZAHRA BATOOL

ZAINAB BIBI

AQSA BIBI

IRUM BIBI

EMAN TABASSUM

LAIBA NOOR

ALIZA RASHEED

SYEDA RABIA NOOR

EMAN NOOR

RAZIA NOOR AWAN

RABIA BATOOL

SABA BASHARAT

SADIA KHATOON

KASHAF UL EMAN

SEEMAB NASIR

UMARA NASIR

RABIA BASRI

ZARQA BIBI

SONIA NAZ

SEHR NOOR

AYAT NOOR

UM E ROMAN AZHAR

NOOR UL HUDA

NOOR US SABA

SADIA

ZOBIA AHMED

BISMA AZAM

HAJRA BIBI

SHIFA BIBI

FIZZA BIBI

SONIA BIBI

SANIA BIBI

ZAHRA BIBI

HAFZA EMAN

SYEDA HAJIRA ZUBAIR

RABIA MURTAZA

SYEDA ZAINAB BIBI

ZAINAB FATIMA

SUMBAL ARBAB

MARYAM BIBI

INSHA SHAHAB

IQRA WAHEED

RAZIA

SIDRA SAEED

ZAINAB NISAR

MARIA BIBI

HINA RABBANI

ZAINAB  BIBI

AIZA ZAIB

HIFZA EMAN

NAIMA TEHREEM

ZARA  UROOJ

ZAINAB NASEER

EMAN FATIMA

FIZA BIBI

AIMNA SUNDAS

IZZA AMEER

KINZA BIBI

YUSRA BIBI

AQSA BIBI

ZEBA BATOOL

MARYAM BIBI

ANSA NAZAKAT

MEHRAB BUKHARI

HAJRA BIBI

AQSA BIBI

WANIA MUSTAFA

MARYAM SHABBIR

AMINA ZUBAIR

LAIBA BATOOL

HIFZA BIBI

IRSA BIBI

IFRA BIBI

ZEENIA SAJJAD KHAN

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I PST-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

472

384
314
304

315
378

391

345

461
416

426

402
413
398
424
324
455
431

395

424
417
309

332
268

288

302

413

361

392

402

378

344

343

343

407

300
336
430

509
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644235
644238
644240
644242
644244
644246
644248
644250
644252
644254
644256
644258
644260
644262
644263
644264
644265
644266
644267
644268
644269
644270
644271
644272
644273
644274
644275
644276
644277
644278
644279
644280
644281
644282
644283
644284
644285

644286
644287
644288
644289
644290
644291
644292
644293
644294
644295
644296
644297
644298
644299
644300
644301
644302
644303
644304
644305
644306
644307
644308
644309
644310
644311
644312
644313

644314
644315
644316
644317
644318
644319
644320
644321
644322

MUSKAN

UMAIMA SAHER

ALEENA HASHMAT

RABBIHA HASSAN

LARAIB USMAN

AIMAN BIBI

AMBER LIAQUAT

MUNAZA AKRAM

KHADIJA EMAN

SAWERA BIBI

ARSALA NOOR

AROOJ FATIMA

AROSHIA MUBEEN

ALEEZA

PALWASHA HASHIM

HAREEM FATIMA

MOQADDIS ZAHRA

UROOJ NAZEER

SUMYYA FATIMA

IRSAH MASOOD

AMMARA TARIQ

KOMAL ISHA

MALAIKA NAZEER

LARAIB BIBI

BEENISH BATOOL

KANEEZ SANIA

RUKHMA TARIQ

NABBIHA ZAMEER

MUQADAS BIBI

MAHNOOR YOUNAS

JAVERIA MALIK

SHABINA BIBI

REHANA BIBI

UMM E RUBAB

PALWASHA EMAN

MAHNOOR WARIS

MUQADDAS

AMMARA NAVEED

UME ANEESA

DUA ZAHRA

WADEEHA HARRAM

KANEEZ E RUBAB

NAYAB GULL

HABIBA SOHAIL

MEHWISH MALIK

QURAT UL AIN KAMRAN

AYESHA NOOR

AYESHA NOSHEEN MALIK

ANEEQA ZAHID

FAREENA BIBI

TABEER ARSHAD

FEHMISH BIBI

SIMRAN FALAK

AROOJ FATIMA

RUBAB BIBI

HAJAB FATIMA

BUSHRA BIBI

MUNAZZA BIBI

SAWERA NAZ

ALEEZA YOUSAF

KOMAL IQBAL

ANEESA AHMED

AREESHA ABBAS

MUNAZZA BIBI

AIMEN BIBI

ALISHBA ABID

KHADIJA BIBI

BUSHRA BIBI

ALISHBA BIBI

MUQADDAS JABEEN

SHANZY FARHAT

MUNEEZA ABID

AYESHA IFTIKHAR

TATHEER FATIMA

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

BIO-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

IST-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I
UC-I

GS-I IST-I

BIO-I CHE-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

412
365
462

517

406

358

513
418
370

370
304
368
380

282
384
467
359
388
403

320

343
458

419

305
279
385

447

334

427
432
286
283

301

357
315

290
370
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644323
644324
644325
644326
644327
644328
644329
644330
644331
644332
644333
644334
644335
644336
644337
644338
644339
644340
644341
644342
644343
644344
644345
644346
644347
644348
644349
644350
644351
644352
644353
644354
644355
644356
644357
644358
644359

644360
644361
644362
644363
644364
644365
644366
644367
644368
644369
644370
644371
644372
644373
644374
644375
644376
644377
644378
644379
644380
644381
644382
644383
644384
644385
644386
644387
644388
644389
644390

644391
644392
644393
644394

644395
644396

AREEBA ZAMAN

KHADIJA BIBI

TAFSEER FATIMA

ALISHA AMBER

AYESHA NOOR

AIMAN

ALEESHA SAJJAD

FATIMA KHAN

NAJARIA NIAZ

MAROSH NOREEN

MEHROOSH FIAZ

ANEESA BATOOL

ELISHA EMAN

SAMAWIA MUBEEN

MANAHIL NOOR

UMM E AIMAN

HALEEMA NISA

SUNDAS BIBI

SHEHR BANO JAMIL

SHAMEEN SAJJAD

ZARLISH IRFAN

KHADIJA BIBI

MISHKAT FATIMA

ROMAISA ALI

AROOJ ZAMAN

SABIHA BIBI

QUDSIA BATOOL

ALISHBA EMAN

AREESHA RIASAT

TEHREEM FATIMA

AYESHA NOOR

ALEENA BIBI

ALEEZA NAZEER

AMBER MAQSOOD

AIMAN NOOR

AREEBA RAFAQAT

AYESHA FATIMA

SUNAIQA KHURRAM

JAWERIA IJAZ

ABEERA ATTA

NAYYER SHAZAD

HIJAB MUMRAIZ

NAYAB FATIMA

MONAZA BIBI

RUBAB BIBI

PAKEEZA BIBI

FATIMA BEGUM

QURAT UL AIN

MUNAZZA SYED

KANEEZ FATIMA

WALEEJA MUMTAZ

KOMAL BIBI

FARAH BIBI

JANNAT UL ZAHRA

KASHMALA AMIR

AYESHA HABIB

MOMINA JILANI

MEHREEN TARIQ

MANAHIL AMIR

RIMSHA REHMAN

JAWERIA BATOOL

ANEESA BIBI

MEHREEN BIBI

AYESHA SIDDIQUA

BAREERA

RIZWANA BIBI

MUQADDAS EMAN

KASHMALA AMJAD

LARAIB BIBI

AROOSA MOBEEN

NOSHEEN TAJ

RABIYA BIBI

FATIMA ZAHRA

AMMARA NOOR

PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I IST-I

ABSENT

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

323

327
326
392
319

391

354
345
319
321

470
500
307
370

367

321

363

344

373

328
330

436
284

383

352

330
321
360

335

373
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644397
644398
644399
644400
644401
644402
644403
644404
644405
644406
644407
644408
644409
644410
644411
644412
644413
644414
644415
644416
644417
644418
644419
644420
644421
644422
644423
644424
644425
644426
644427
644428
644429
644430
644431
644432
644433

644434
644435
644436
644437
644438
644439
644440
644441
644442
644443
644444
644445
644446
644447
644448
644449
644450
644451
644452
644453
644454
644455
644456
644457
644458
644459
644460
644461
644462
644463
644464

KALSOOM BIBI

SEERAT FATIMA

JAVERIA ARSHAD

KIRAN PERVAIZ

TEHREEM FATIMA

MUNAZZA BIBI

ROMAISA FATIMA

MEMOONA BIBI

RUBAB NAEEM

AMBER ZAINAB MATLOOB

FATIMA BIBI

ANEETA PARVEEN

WAJIHA ATAIL

KHADIJA BIBI

MALAIKA BATOOL

MALAIKA BIBI

MALAIKA KAINAT

MALAIKA MUQADDAS

SAWAIRA BIBI

AROOJ FATIMA

NABILA BIBI

EMAAN NAWAZ

ABEERA ARIF

ABEERA EMAN

JAVERIA MUSHTAQ

ALEESHA ZAHRA

QURAT UL AIN

KAINAT YOUNAS

UMM E LAILA

DUR E NAYAB

MUNEEBA EMAN

TAHMEENA

NABEELA BASHARAT

MAHEEN BIBI

ANOSHA MALIK

ANOSHA TABASSUM

MINAHIL FAREED

MANAHIL FATIMA

ALEEZA BIBI

MALAIKA BIBI

MARIYAM FATIMA

MUNAZZA BIBI

SALIH AROOJ

EEMAN BIBI

KHADIJA BIBI

SOBINA BIBI

MEHWISH BATOOL

LARAIB ZAFAR

MOMINA BATOOL

RABIH JAMEEL

ALEESHA FATIMA

RABAIL BIBI

AMBER KORAIN

ALEENA BIBI

SIBGHA NOOR

HALEEMA MUSHTAQ

MINAHIL

AIMAN IMRAN

KHADIJA NOOR

MAHNOOR LIAQUAT

ALEEZA NISAR

IQRA

NAMAL REHMAT

ZARLISH RUBAB

FATIMA TUZ ZAHRA

LARAIB FARYAL ARSHAD

AYESHA BATOOL

MOMINA NOOR

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CSC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

492
490

394

298
326

420

380

471
451
387
281

360

278

428
414
433

333
375
406
451

384

369

439
487

445

424

317
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604507
604512
604517
604524
604527
604531
604536
604542
604546
604553
604560
604564
604568
604572
604575
604580
604582
604584
604588
604592
604595
644593
644603
644606
644611
644617
644620
644628
644630
644639
644642
644646
644653
644657
644661
644667
644669

644673
644679

NAILA BIBI

IQRA NOOR

FIZA RUBAB

NISBAH NASEER

NADIA NISAR

KINZA ZAIB

KINZA BIBI

MEHRAB GUL

HIJAB BATOOL

FARHANA KAFEEL

ZAMA NOOR

AMNA BIBI

SADIA BIBI

UMAMA WAHEED

AFSHAN UBAID

AMAN FATIMA

AFSHA BIBI

MUQADAS BIBI

SUBHANA RIAZ

EMAN FATIMA

SAMRA KHURSHID

AIMAN NOOR

LARAIB MUSHTAQ

KHANSA BIBI

SUGHRA BIBI

MAHEEN FATIMA

MUNAZA TASADDAQ

MANAHIL ARSHAD

SEHAR SAJJAD

SADAF KHURSHID

SUMAYYA ASMA

MANAHIL FATIMA

WAJEEHA JABEEN

MAHEEN AMIR

RIMSHA MALIK

SHEREENA ZAFAR

LARAIB FATIMA

AYESHA SADIQA

MALAIKA BATOOL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

347
417
372
416
409

365
382

484
412

388
332

385

307

378
469
431
482

434
439

415

479

420
349
381

455

319
395

**101112*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MALAL, TEH  FATEH JANG, ATTOCK

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 110

607698
607702
607706
607709
607712
607716
607718
607723
607726
607729
607732
607735
607738
607741
607744
607747
607750
607753
607756
607759
607762
607765
607768
607769
607772
607775
607779
607783
607786
607789
607792
607793
607796
607799
607802
607805
607808

607811
607814
607815
607816
607817
607818
607819
607820
607821

AIMAN BIBI

ABEERA BIBI

SHAMSA BIBI

REBIYA RUSTAM

NIGHAT JABEEN

SHEHNAZ BIBI

NOOR-UL-FATIMA

AMNA BIBI

MARYAM BIBI

MISHAL SHEHZADI

AYESHA MUMTAZ

SAWAIRA MASOOD

MOMINA LIAQUAT

HADEEBA SAEED

ALEESHA BIBI

HANIA AROOJ

AMNA KHALID

AIMAN NOOR

ABEERA FATIMA

EMAN SHAHID

ZAINAB BIBI

MOMINA FAISAL

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN EJAZ

LAIBA BIBI

MARIJ BIBI

MAHOON BIBI

FIZA SAFDAR

TOSEEBA TAHIR

ALISHBA BIBI

MUNEEBA BIBI

SAMAN JAVED

ALEEZA FATIMA

SANA BIBI

RANIA BATOOL

MALAIKA BIBI

NADIA FAZAL

MEHK JABBAR

AREESHA NOOR

AYESHA BIBI

SANIA BIBI

AROOJ FATIMA

AREEJ KHAN

MUNEEBA FATIMA

ZAINAB BIBI

AMNA SHAH

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I

CSC-I GMC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

337
363
350
364

380

355
407
430
351
465

473
416
478

328
334
359
425
361
272
319
442

273

451
345
401

454
438

460
360
349
372
338
354

**101113*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, JAFFAR TEH FATEH JANG, ATTOCK

www.ta
lee

m
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 111

604635
604654
604670
604684
604698
604708
604718
644725
644740
644747
644761
644773
644784
644790
644803
644810

604637
604653
604668
604683
604694
604706
604716
604727
604737
604744
604752
604761
604767
604774
604781
604787
604793
604799
604804
604808

604813
644719
644737
644751
644766
644775
644786
644795
644806
644812
644820
644828
644836
644842
644849
644856
644863
644870
644878
644884

FIZA BIBI

IQRA BIBI

NOOR-UN-NISA BIBI

YUSRA BIBI

MISBAH BIBI

MARYAM BIBI

KINZA EIMAN

MANAHIL BIBI

AROOJ JAVAID

TEHREEM BIBI

ROMAISA TANVEER

AROOJ BIBI

ALISHBA BIBI

NAHEED AKHTAR

MADIHA NAZEER

RABBIA NAZ

NIMRA MEHMOOD

AYEZA FATIMA

LAIBA HAYAT

MUSKAN ARSHAD

HIFZA JABBAR

KINZA EMAN

AZRA BIBI

NIMRA

ZAINAB RAMZAN

EMAN FATIMA

IQRA SADDIQUE

ZAINAB BIBI

HAFSA FATMA

EMAN FATIMA

MOMNA NISAR

ZOYA BIBI

EMAN SAEED

MOMNA BIBI

RANIA NOOR

MARYAM BIBI

LAIBA TARIQ

AYESHA NOOR

MALAIKA SIDDIQUE

TEHREEM SHEHZAD

TEHREEM FATIMA

LAAIBA IFTIKHAR

NAJUM SAHER

AIMAN SARFARAZ

MUNIBA WAHEED

ABRISH SHAKEEL

ALISHBA INAAM

MUNAZA JAVED

JAVERIA MUBSHAR

FATIMA NOOR

ANGEL

ZERLISH MALIK

MANAHIL BIBI

DUA

AYESHA SHEHZADI

MANAHAL

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I IST-I

PASS

GMC-I

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I

IST-I

EDU-I GMC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

GMC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ETN-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
RGE-I UC-I

402
333

440
359
431

313

363
293
329

337

418

413
377
462

374

495

316

345
405

468

**101114*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, RATWAL TEH FATEH JANG , ATTOCK

**101115*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, NO. 3 FATEH JANG, ATTOCK

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 112

644890
644897
644903
644907
644909

604634
604643
604671
604685
604700
604711
604717
604722
604732
604748
604754
604762
604768
604775
604782
604788
604794
644726
644735
644746
644756
644774
644785
644793
644804
644815
644822
644833
644840
644846
644853

644857
644868
644875
644877
644883
644889
644895
644901

MALAIKA ASIF

SAMREEN SHOUKAT

WAJIHA ALI

WAJEEHA ASIF

HAJIRA BIBI

AQSA NOOR

NIMRA SAJJAD

EMAN KOUSAR

ZAINAB BATOOL

NIMRA BIBI

AZKA SAJJAL

JARIA

AFIA SAADAT

SUNDAS SHABEER

RANIA SHAHEEN

BIBI SHAHEEDA

RANIA AMEER

SUNDAS EMAN

MOIZA MOMIN

IQRA NOOR

UM E SARIYA

MISHAL NOOR

UME-FRAYAL

FEHMEEDA SYED

JAWERIA SAIF

HALEEMA SADIA

LARAIB AHMAD

HOORIYA SAJID

DUA ZAINAB

EMAN

SAMAVIA MOMIN

HAJIRA BIBI

MALAIKA ARSHAD

AYESHA SADIQUA

AYESHA NOOR

LARAIB MAQSOOD

ANA BIBI

AYESHA NOOR

AIMAN NOOR

SAMAN EMAN

DUR-E-SHAHWAR

FATIMA BIBI

HAJIRA FAZAL

KHANSA SHABBIR

CHE-I

GMC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

313

321
341
422
351
259

404
306
329

384
290

382
364
419
350

465
319
291
479
395
364
454
370
488
473
351

419
373
406

391
388
413
378

**101116*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NO 4 FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 113

604508
604514
604516
604525
604529
604534
604539
604544

604548
604551
604557
644595
644598
644608
644613
644619
644624
644625
644631
644638
644641
644647
644651
644659

644662

607701
607704
607707
607710
607714
607717
607720
607721
607724
607728

607731
607734
607737
607740
607742
607745
607748
607751
607754
607757

LUBNA BIBI

HAFSA EMAN

AASMA BIBI

MEHTAB BIBI

SIDRA BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

RABIA HASSAN

SANIA AKSEER

EMAN BIBI

NOOR -UL-HUDA

KAINAT BIBI

AREESHA BIBI

HUMAIRA BIBI

ALEEZA SHAHEEN

PAKEEZA BIBI

LARAIB SAFEER

AFSANA BIBI

AROOMA KALSOOM

HALEEMA MASOOD

ALISHBA BIBI

NOUREEN AKHTER

SHANZA BIBI

NAGEENA BIBI

ALEEZA NOOR

SANAM BIBI

IQRA AZIZ

AMNA BIBI

KANWAL SHAHEEN

ISHRAT BIBI

ANSA BIBI

NIMRA AROOJ

ZAINAB BIBI

SIDRA BIBI

SNOBER BIBI

FIZZA NASIR

NEELAM BIBI

SANA BATOOL

SUNDAS BIBI

MOMNA AROOJ

AIMAN BATOOL

ALISHBA BIBI

SWAIRA NOOR

ISBAH BIBI

ADEELA TAHIR

GHULAM FIZZA BATOOL

GS-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

GS-I

GS-I PST-I THQ-I

GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I
UC-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

GMC-I

CSC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

338
310

379
267
301

255

285

377

362
319
428
327

359

372

351

397

**101117*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PIND FATEH TEH. FATEH JANG (ATTOCK)

**101118*Govt. Girls High School Galyal Teh Fateh Jung Distt Attock.

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 114

607760
607763
607766
607770
607773
607776
607778
607781
607784
607787
607790
607794
607797
607800
607803
607806
607809

604361
604366
604373
604378
604389
604395
604399
604407
604409
604416
604425
604426
604436
604441
604443
604449
604453
604460
604461
604465

604470
604473

HASEENA NOOR

AQSA BIBI

LARAIB SAEED

SUMAIRA BIBI

SAMAN SHAHZAD

RIDA BIBI

SABA AMIR

FIZZA BIBI

SAMAYYA ARSHAD

TANZEELA SARFARAZ

ALIYA BIBI

ALISHBA BIBI

NAJMA BIBI

MARYAM BIBI

SHAGUFTA PARVEEN

NARMEEN BIBI

ZONAINA BIBI

SALIHA BIBI

LARAIB JAVED

KOMAL NOOR

IRSHA BIBI

WARDA EHSAN

ZOYA BIBI

EISHA FATIMA

AYESHA BIBI

AYESHA SAJID

AYESHA HASSAN

EMAN TAHIR

SEHR SHAFIQUE

MOMNA NOOR

AZKA EMAN

INSHA EMAN

KHADIJA IMRAN

TEHREEM FATIMA

NOOR FATIMA

IMAMA MUQADDAS

SUMBAL BIBI

SANIA GUL

FATIMA AROOJ

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I ISL-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EHE-I

EC-I EHE-I ISL-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

395
392
273

359

368

388
356
388
277
396
325
416
436
401

406
317

378
351
349
383
299
390
358

362
**101119*GOVT GIRLS INSAF AFTERNOON HIGH SCHOOL KANIAL,  TEHSIL FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 115

603903
603910
603915
603922
603926
603931
603937
644013
644017
644025
644032
644038
644043
644049
644052

602260
602265
602270
602275
602279
602285
602288
602295
602300
642379
642385
642387
642394
642400
642405
642411
642412

607546
607553
607555

607561
607569

607573

EMAN FATIMA

FAIZA ASIF

FARWA SHAMSHAD

RUBAB BIBI

MUSKAN BIBI

LAIBA BIBI

EISHA FATIMA

KIRAN ALTAF

ABEEHA

MARYYAM SAJJAD

SAHRISH AMEER

SAMAWIA SAEED

MANAHIL FATIMA

SAKEENA ZAINAB

SAMAWIA MAZHAR

UJALA BIBI

BISMA  NOOR

LAIBA BIBI

BIBI MOMINA

HIRA BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

AJWA NOOR

YUSRA  BIBI

HAJRA SADIQ

AYESHA BIBI

ELSA

UROOJ FATIMA

ROBEENA

FATIMA BIBI

SABA

MAH NOOR

SUMAIRA BIBI

MUNEEZA IJAZ

LARAIB NASEEM

HIJAB NOOR

SAIQA MUMTAZ

SABEENA AFZAL

AYESHA SARFARAZ

PASS

PHY-I

PST-I

GMC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GS-I

THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I

EHE-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

EHE-I GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

354

310

382

338

294

369
386
320
316

351
385

392
373

384

**101120*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PIND FAZAL KHAN P/O BAHTAR TEH FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK

**101121*GOVT GIRLS  HIGH SCHOOL MADROTA TEH AND DISTT ATTOCK

**101122*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL VPO HUMAK TEH FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK
www.ta

lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 116

607578
607583
607588
607593
607598
607603
607608

604364
604370
604372
604383

604386
604392
604398
604405

604408
604417
604422
604429
644469
644470
644476
644483
644488
644492
644498
644503
644505
644514
644516
644520
644528

604625
604644
604659

604675
604690
604701

RIMSHA IQBAL

SUNDAS BIBI

KANEEZ ZAINAB

BISMA EMAN

JASIA JABEEN

AYESHA BIBI

HUMAIRA ARSHAD

HIFZA EMAN

EMAN SAFEER

NAILA UROOJ

FOZIA SHAHEEN

FARWA BATOOL

NAIMA KHALID

KINZA BIBI

SHIZA EMAN

RAFIA BATOOL

HIFZA

ASMA NAZ

SANIA BIBI

RIMSHA MAQSOOD

ANEESHA ZAIDI

MEHWISH HASSAN

AMBER GULL

FATIMA BIBI

KHADIJA BIBI

SABEELA LIAQUAT

ARBAB YOUSAF

ALEESHA RUBAB

AYESHA TOQEER

AMBER BIBI

SABAHAT

AREEBA IMRAN

NIDA TARIQ

NAILA FAREED

ALINA BIBI

HINA MUMTAZ

RIDA FATIMA

HINA NOOR

GMC-I IST-I

GMC-I IST-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I EDU-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I EDU-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GS-I

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

366
301
347
340

297

291

430

430
494
482

463
495
403

**101125*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL RAMA P/O MEHLOO TEH FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK

**101126*WAJID ALI KHAN MEMORIAL GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL NEAR BUS STOP POST OFFICE ROAD FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK
www.ta

lee
m
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS
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644712
644742
644753
644768
644779

604639
604651
604665
604681
644720
644736
644748
644763

607700
607703

604628
604658
604661
644718
644733
644754
644762
644772
644781
644799
644801
644814
644825

603907
603913
603918
644010
644015
644024

644031
644037
644042
644048
644055
644059

MEMOONA RAMZAN

FATIMA BATOOL

AROOJ FATIMA

PAKEEZA KHALID

MUQADDAS NOOR

FARYAL

BISMA JAVED

HINA BIBI

SIBQA YOUNIS

MALAIKA BIBI

SUMAIRA BIBI

HAROOSH BIBI

NAYAB BIBI

PAKEEZA JAVED

ABEERA JAVED

AQSA KAMRAN

NAZIA BIBI

AZKA NOOR

UMMAMA NADEEM

MAHEEN SAJJAD

TAYYBA BIBI

SAAAD ZAINAB

AREEBA TAHIR

ESHAL FATIMA

NUR UL HUDA

AMMARA BIBI

SHANZA NOOR

MANAHIL SAJJAD

ABSHA NOOR

NOOR-UL-AIN

AREEBA BATOOL

SAWAIRA SAJJAD

BAKHTAWAR IBADAT

MOMINA MASOOD

SANAWISH IMRAN

KASHMALA KHAN

FATIMA TAHIR

AYESHA ASIM

AYESHA TANVEER

AMMARA SHAHZADI

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

434
444
422

498

310

400

517
527

359

442
458
514
490
490
352
370

513
495
432

374
456

435

456

388
425
378
445

**101127*OXFORD EDUCATION SYSTEM GIRLS  SECONDARY SCHOOL 3 KM BURJ ROAD TEH FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK

**101128*SUFFA MODEL SCHOOL (GIRLS) BURJ TEH FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK

**101129*SUPERIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK

**101130*MUSLIM PUBLIC GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL BAHTAR TEH FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK
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604632
644722
644732

605216
605220
605229
605237
605245
605247
605256
605261
605264
605269
605274
605277
605280
605283
605288
605293
605296
605301
605305
605308
605314
645135
645146
645152
645155
645162
645167
645172
645176
645180
645184
645188
645189

645193
645197
645201
645208
645211
645214
645220
645223
645226
645229
645232
645233
645236
645238
645239
645242
645244
645246
645248
645249
645252
645253
645255
645257
645259
645261

HAFSA

MAHNOOR

ARWAISH FATIMA

AREEBA BIBI

MARWA BIBI

NOOR UL AIN NAJEEB

FIZA MUNEER

SANA BIBI

RUQIA BATOOL

MARYAM BIBI

HIRA RIFFAQAT

FIZA SAFDAR

RIFFAT PERVEEN

TAYYABA BIBI

GHULAM RUQIA

MARYAM ASIF

RABIA KANWAL

HANIA IMRAN

KANWAL AROOJ

MOMNA HAMEED

RUBAB ARSHAD

LAIBA

AMNA BATOOL

MUQADAS EMAAN

FATIMA EMAAN

JAWAIRIA BIBI

TEHREEM FATIMA

ALISHBA NOOR

ROBINA BIBI

AYESHA INFAL

KHADEEJA BIBI

RAMEEN RIAZ

AYESHA AROOJ

SABEERA BIBI

EMAAN FATIMA

ABEERAN BIBI

FATIMA BIBI

IFFAT BIBI

TEHSEEN BIBI

ALEEZA JAFFRI

MUBEEN RIASAT

BAKHT NOOR

FATIMA NOOR

ZAINEB BIBI

KHADIJA BIBI

AREESHA SEHAR

KHANSA MEHTAB

SHARQA JALAL

ZAINEB NOOR

MUNEEBA ZAINEB

LARAIB EMAAN

MALAIKA NOOR

AMAAN BIBI

ZAINEB BEGUM

TANZEELA IJAZ

MALAIKA BIBI

ANMBER BIBI

MAHNOOR QASIM

AMMARA IQBAL

ZAINEB BIBI

FATIMA YASMEEN

EMAAN TANVEER

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

349
342

369
323

417
368

358

354

343

344
372
450
303

321
337

347
450
328
397

376
354
385
334
351

349
459
257
366
374
368
450
413
411
354
380
355
373
351
430

385

388

**101131*FCC&S GRAMMAR SECONDARY SCHOOL (GIRLS) RAILWAY RAOD FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK

**101201*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BASAL (ATTOCK)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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607933
607934
607937
607938
607941
607943
607945
607947
607949
607951
607953
607954
607957
607958
607960
607962
607965
607967
607968
607971
607973
607974
607977
607979
607980
607982
607985
607987
607988
607991
607992
607995
607997
607998
608001
608003
608004

608007
608008
608011
608013
608014
608015
608016
608017
608018
608019
608020
608021
608022
608023
608024
608025
608026
608027
608028
608029

MUSKAN ZAHID

KINZA EMAN

EMAN BEGUM

SABA EMAN

MARIA TARIQ

AREEBA TARIQ

YASMEEN BASHIR

AYESHA BIBI

AREEKA IQAN

UMM E AIMAN

IRAM SALEEM

AREESHA BIBI

HIJAB

MANSHAM ZAHRA

KIRRAN SAHAR

FATIMA NASEEM

JAVERIA IJAZ

ISHRAT AFTAB

TEHREEM KHATTAK

AREEBA WASEEM

ZAINAB BASHIR

WAJIA RIAZ

SHAMEEM AKHTER

AIMAN YASIN

HALEEMA SADIA

KAINAT YOUSAF

BISMA NIAZ

KANWAL NOOR

RIFFAT RIZWAN

SAIRA RASHID

HIRA JAMAL

NERMAL QANDEEL

HOORIA HABIB

ATEEQA SABIR

FIZA SHAKEEL KHAN

SANA GUL

MANAHIL

AIMAN MUSKAN

AFREEN AKBAR

SOMAIYA BASHIR

ROMAISA EMAN

AREESHA GUL

SHABANA NAZ

TAIBA NOUREEN

MEHWISH KHAN

HIRA YOUNIS

MISBAH JABEEN

HIRA AFTAB

HUMA HABIB

SAWERA MEHBOOB

IQRA NOOR

EMAN MAHMOOD

ANIZA REHMAN

SHARQA KHAN

BUSHRA AJMAL

IQRA ISHAQ

MAFIA YOUSAF

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

THQ-I

EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I THQ-I UC-I

377

372
456

488

363
357
398

427
427
438

369
363
334
354

413
425
401
424
401

393
378
428
384
416
413

360
388

403

386
349
344
378
419

351
415

404
407
423

**101202*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL  CHHAB, (ATTOCK)
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604881
604891
604895

604904
604912
604919
604927
604938
604944
604951
604958
604965
604971
604976
604981
604985
604989
604992
604996
604998
604999
605000
605001
605002
605003
605004
605005
605006
605007
605008
605009
605010
605011
605012
605013
605014

605015
605016
605017
605018
605019
605020
605021
605022
605023
605024
605025
605026
605027
605028
605029
605030
605031
605032
605033
605034
605035
605036
605037
605038
605039
605040
605041
605042
605043
605044
605045
605046
605047
605048
605049
605050
605051

MUSKAN BIBI

DUAA FATIMA

SYEDA TASEER ZAINAB

RAFIA EMAN

FIZA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

SAJJAL BIBI

FIZA BATOOL

BIBI NAZISH

ZAHRA KANWAL

ATQA ZAHRA

AQSA BIBI

ROOMA BATOOL

SANA BIBI

ALIZA NOOR

KINZA PARVEEN

HIFSA BIBI

EMAN MUMTAZ

EMAN JAVAID

AQSA IBRAHIM

AQSA ASAD

ANAM HUSSAIN

IQRA BIBI

HAFSA AHMAD

FIZZA BATOOL

USWA HUSSAIN

AMNA BIBI

SANIA NISAR

FIZA YOUNAS

NOOR EMAN

EMAN FATIMA

SHUMAILA BIBI

LAIBA ADNAN

EMAN TANVEER

AMNA BIBI

MISBAH SHAHEEN

FAIZA SHAHEEN

FARIA BATOOL

HAJRA BIBI

EMAN ALI

ZAINAB TARIQ

EMAN ZAHRA

MUQQADAS BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN KHALIQ

BIBI AFIA

ALVIA ZAINAB

ZAINAB BIBI

NAJMA IBRAHEEM

HOORAIN KHALID

MISBAH BIBI

LAIBA QAYYUM

FIZZA SABAHAT

AQSA BATOOL

LAIBA KHAN

SABA SIDDIQUE

MALKA ADEEBA

IRAM IBRAR

HIFZA BATOOL

MISBAH SHAREEN

SALMA NAHEED

RIDA ZAHRA

MARYAM IFTIKHAR

MARYAM FATIMA

ZAHRA AMEER

EMAN YOUNAS

MISBA JAVED

LAIBA BADAR

HOORAIN FATIMA

NAMRA NASIR

LAIBA MALIK

IQRA BATOOL

NOOR-UL-AIN ZAHRA

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

GMC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I

GS-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I

BIO-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

CSC-I GS-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

397
307

344

252

306

293

385

425
369
271

354

354

230

325
282

385
303
392
363
382
345
433

365
278
295

313

440

376
294

312
400
309
269

**101203*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL JAND, (ATTOCK)
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605052
605053
605054
605055
605056
605057
605058
605059
605060
605061
605062
605063
605064
605065
605066
605067
605344
605360
605361
605370
605378
605386
605393
605399
605407
605412
605418
605423
605431
605437
605442
605443
605449
605454
605455
605459
605462

605465
605468
605470
605471
605472
605473
605474
605475
605476
605477
605478
605479

605480
605481
605482
605483
605484
605485
605486
605487
605488
605489
605490
605491
605492
605493
605494
605495
605496
605497
605498
605499
605500
605501
605502
605503
605504

BIBI AQDAS ZAHRA

NAYYAB ILYAS

HIRA AFZAL

FIZA GULZAR

MARYAM

USRA BATOOL

SYEDA HIJAB FATIMA

FIZZA SHAHZED

SYEDA BANEEN FATIMA

LAIBA NASIR

HIRA SHERAZ

TAYYABA NAZ

SADIA ARSHAD

HAMNA ZAHEER

MARIA ILYAS

SOMIA ANAM

SANIA ISLAM

NAIMA JAMAL

HIFZA KHAN

NADIA PARVEEN

KINZA QASIM

MEHKAN SHEHZADI

KIRDAR ZAHRA

TALHAT JABEEN

LAIBA IQBAL

HIFZA EMAN

SADIA BIBI

MOMNA BIBI

SABA LARAIB

ZAINAB NAWAZ

MARYAM SHAWANA

ZAHRA ALI

BISMA RAFIQ

SEERAT FATIMA

LAIBA MUSKAN

USWA EMAN

EMAN BIBI

SYEDA MASOOMA ZAINAB

EMAN RASHID

HAJRA HANIF

SADIA KALSOOM

SANA MARIAM

NAYYAB NAYYER

NAILA AYUB

LAIBA ZAFAR

SIFFAT FIZA

HINA NAHEED

MARIA BIBI

HIFSA BIBI

AQSA SHABBIR

SADIA AHSAN

UZMA AFSAR

AQSA BIBI

MALKA BIBI

SAIRA RAFIQ

EMAN HAMESH

MUSKAN HAMESH

EMAN NASIR

BIBI SAKINA

IQRA  JABEEN

IRAM SHEHZADI

KINZA KOMAL

ASMA SADDIQA

IQRA BIBI

MALIAKA SHABBIR

KANWAL SHAHEEN

IZZA FATIMA

LAIBA MUMTAZ

HIRA IFTIKHAR

IQRA IQBAL

SADIA BATOOL

SIDRA BATOOL

ZAHRA BATOOL

MOMNA ISMAIL

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

PASS

MC-I

PHY-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I IST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I P-E-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I P-E-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I P-E-I

PASS

331
241
316
365

362

379
327
460

498

455

335
304
428
329
422

269
334
389
359
363
463
339

441
361
320
470
394
422

282

292

357
396

303

353
408
332

267
335
359
355

444
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605505
605506
605507
605508
605509
605510
605511
605512
605513
605514
605515
605516
605517
605518
605519
605520
605521
605522
605523
605524
605525
605526
605527
605528
605529
605530
605531
605532
605533
605534
605535
605536
605537
644958
644965
644979
644980

644993
644996
645000
645011
645017
645023
645028
645032
645036
645040
645043
645046
645048
645050
645051
645053
645054
645055
645056
645057
645058
645059
645060
645061
645062
645063
645064
645065
645066
645067
645068
645069
645070
645071
645072
645073
645074

SAIMA GUL

SUMBAL BIBI

KAINAT PARVEEN

EMAN NOOR

AYEZA ALWAD

HAMNA ARSHAD

LAIBA BATOOL

SYEDA ABEEHA ZAINAB

EMAN DILAWAIZ SHAKIR

FAIQA REHMAN

BIBI NAMRA

EMAN BIBI

MISBAH IQBAL

AQSA BATOOL

ASIA BIBI

SANA JAMSHAID

PALWASHA KHALIQ

NIDA IJAZ

AMNA ASIF

NEHA SHAHID

SANIA RAUF

HIFZA TAJ

AMNA BIBI

HAJRA BIBI

SARWAT RAHMAN

RABIA HABIB

ALIZA ZULFIQAR

UZMA BIBI

ZAHRA ANZAL

FAIZA ASMAT

ASMA SHAHEEN

KINZA BIBI

LAIBA BIBI

AROOJ FATIMA

MENAIL  JAVED

HIJAB  UL ZUHRA

JAWARIA ZAMAN

KANEEZ FATIMA

ANEESA SAJAL

TABISH BIBI

AMBER

MEMOONA PERVAIZ

UMAISA MALIK

AROOJ IQBAL

MANAHIL EMAN

SEHRISH BIBI

MANAHIL JALEEL

MAHEEN BASHIR

ANEEQA ANEES

WADIYA EQAN

ALEESHA ZAFAR

MUSFIRA LATIF

KALSOOM BIBI

NAHEEDA BEGUM

FAREEHA IQBAL

TABEER HASRAT

MALAIKA BIBI

ALEENA BASHEER

ALISHBA EMAN

NOSHEEN AMAN

KIRAN SHAZADI

ALEEBA NASIR

WAJIHA MUNIR

QURAT-UL-AIN BIBI

JANEETA EMAN

AREEBA SHAHZADI

QURAT-UL-AIN

KIRAN FAZEELA

GULSHAN BIBI

PAKEEZA ZAFAR

AIMAN BATOOL

NOSHEEN IMRAN

MARRYAM ANEEBA

MALAIKA ALI

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I IST-I THQ-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I

ABSENT

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I

ABSENT

PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I IST-I THQ-I

GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

363

460
443
463
417
463
498
454
408
493

300

315

298

328

423

376
348

301
351
313
315
340
363

382

365

319

462

333
314

312

370
322
360
360

351

343

328

281
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645075
645076
645077
645078
645079
645080
645081
645082
645083
645084
645085
645086
645087
645088
645089
645090
645091
645092
645093
645094
645095
645096
645097
645098
645099
645100
645101
645102
645103
645104
645105
645106
645107
645108
645109
645110
645111

645112
645113
645114
645115
645116
645117
645118
645119
645120
645121
645122
645123

645124
645125
645126
645127
645128
645129
645130
645131
645132
645267
645276
645283
645289

645294
645298
645302
645306
645310
645314

645318
645322
645325
645327
645329

KANEEZ FATIMA

FAZEELAT NAZ

NAGINA BIBI

ALEENA RAMZAN

ANEEKA BIBI

WAJEEHA SAJJAD

AREEBA EMAN

ADRISH NISAR

ROVIBA EMAN

SHARQA

KOMAL YOUSAF

MEHREEN KOUSAR

ALISHBA NAZIR

MEHAK NOOR

ZUNAIRA BIBI

DUA NOOR

AREESHA ANSAR

FAREEHA NAZ

ALISHBA NASEER

AROOJ FATIMA

REHANA BIBI

GUL BASHRA AMAN

TEHNIAT YOUNAS

FOUZIA YASMEEN

RUQIYA IMRAN

TASBIYA NOOR

TAYYBA DUA

ARMISH FATIMA

SAMAN ZAHRA

HIJAB ZAHRA

HIJAB ZAHRA

SHEHNAZ BEGUM

SEHRISH MUNAWER

MUNAZA BIBI

WAJEEHA ZAHRA

EMAAN ARSHAD

MAHNOOR

MALEEHA NOUREEN

AFREEN ZAHRA

HADIYA SHAUKAT

AROOJ ZAHRA

ANEESA MARYAM

SAWERA AROOJ

DUR E NAJAF IJAZ

AREEQA ZAINAB

AREEBA KHURSHEED

MANAHIL BIBI

MANAHIL ZAHRA

SHAZIA BEGUM

TAYABA TANVEER

AYESHA BIBI

UMAIMA BATOOL

HASEENA BIBI

SABA

AMMARA KHAMEED

ROMYISA MARYAM

MADIHA AROOJ

SAFEENA BIBI

NOZAINA AFTAB

HIJAB SAJID

ADEENA ANSAR

MEHAK ZAHRA

MANAHIL BIBI

HASEENA SHAHEEN

SAMAN SHEZADI

AREEBA MALIK

ABEERA WAHEED

AREEBA NASREEN

TAYYBA BIBI

ULFAT BIBI

BUSHRA GHAFFAR

KHADIJA QAMAR

TAHIRA BIBI

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

IST-I

GMC-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I

GMC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I

IST-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I

CSC-I GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I

GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

283
347

286

366
378
310

393

388
339

329

346
266
295
317
346
344
360
274
303

345
358

325
313
281

305

362
381
448
381

400
337
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645331
645333
645335
645337
645339
645341
645343
645345
645347
645349
645351
645352
645353
645354
645355
645356
645357
645358

645359
645360
645361
645362
645363
645364
645365
645366
645367
645368
645369
645370
645371
645372
645373
645374
645375
645376
645377

645378
645379
645380
645381
645382
645383
645384
645385
645386
645387
645388
645389
645390
645391
645392
645393
645394
645395
645396
645397
645398
645399
645400
645401
645402
645403
645404
645405
645406
645407
645408
645409
645410
645411
645412
645413
645414

AYESHA ARIF

AYESHA

NABEELA BIBI

MEHWISH NAEEM

ADEEBA NOOR

KHADIJA NOOR

ADEEBA AKRAM

HIJAB BIBI

HUMAIRA BIBI

NARGIS BIBI

UME-EMAN

AREEBA MUJTABA

AYESHA IRSHAD

AREEBA TARIQ

ALEESHA  MANAHIL

AIMEN BIBI

HUMAIRA TARIQ

SAWAIRA

MANAHIL

SAMREENA BATOOL

DUA KHAWAR

TAYYBA

IRAM

NAYAB AIMAN

SEHRISH BILAL

HIJAB FATIMA

SEHREEM FATIMA

TAHIRA JAVED

KISHWAR BIBI

QURAT-UL-AIN

ADEENA NOUREEN

ANEELA REHMAN

MAHWISH BIBI

MALIKA GUL

FATIMA BIBI

SHANIA TANZEEL

WARISHA EMAN

SAWAIBA AFZAL

ALEEZA EMAN

QURAT-UL- AIN FATIMA

KHADIJA PARVEEN

ALEENA MAQBOOL

SAMAN WALAYAT

AREEBA IKHLAQ

SANEELA REHMAN

RIMSHA BIBI

MANAHIL AMIR

KHADIJA BIBI

BUSHRA BIBI

AMSAL FATIMA

RIMSHA ZAHEER

MUQADDES NOREEN

AMMARA HABIB

ADEEBA NAZ

MANAHIL AHMED

CHANNA MANAHIL JAFFERY

EMAAN RAFI

ULFAT ARIF

ALISHA IMRAN

AYESHA TAJ

ALESHBA IFTIKHAR

SAWERA IQBAL

MUNAZZA NAZEER

ANEELA REHMAN

TABINDA TARIQ

MAHEEN SULEMAN

HIJAB NOOR

ROMANA ABRAR

TATHEER HARAM

AHLAM ZAHRA

ALISHBA MUMTAZ

ALEEZA MAHROSH MALIK

ATROOBA ADAN MALIK

ANABIYA ZAHRA

PASS

MC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I

GMC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

ISL-I P-E-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

CSC-I

CHE-I PST-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I THQ-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

300

351

279
268
359

296
301

429

319

315
469

340

374

351
341
408
349
291
400

404

337
376
534

451
392
452
355
373
479

486
476
392
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645415
645416
645417
645418
645419
645420
645421
645422

608161
608164
608166
608168
608169
608172
608174
608175
608177
608180
608181
608183
608185
608187
608189
608191
608192
608193
608194
608195
608196
608197
608198
608199
608200
608201
608202
608203
608204

608205
608206
608207
608208
608209
608210
608211
608212
608213
608214
608215
608216
608217
608218
608219
608220
608221
608222
608223
608224
608225
608226
608227
608228
608229
608230
608231
608232
608233

NABIHA MARYAM

SAWERA IRFAN

ALEENA BATOOL

KIREN BIBI

MALIKA HANIF

MANAHIL NAZEER

UROOJ FATIMA

MAROSH JAVED

AROOBA SAADAT

TAYYABA BIBI

GUL E RANA

KOUSAR PARVEEN

ANEELA BIBI

TAYYBA JAHANGIR

MARYAM

RIDA ZAINAB

SAFEENA KOUSAR

AMNA LIAQUAT

SONENA QADIR

BAKHTAWAR BILAL

ZAINAB BIBI

BIBI ZAHRA

AYESHA MALIK

UMME SALMA

MUNIBA BIBI

ASRA EMAN

ZOYA TAHIR

KINZA BIBI

KASHAF MINAHIL

AREEBA SAMMAN

SALIHA NOOR

ALISHBA ZAHID

MAHNOOR SHOUKAT

AATIQA NOREEN

URWA BINTE IRSHAD

BIBI FARIHA

NIMRA NOOR

IQRA SHAHEEN

LAIBA AMEER

KHADIJA BIBI

GHAZAL EMAN

AREEBA SULTAN

IQRA NOOR

SUMBAL MEHNAZ

ABEERA YOUSAF

BIBI FIZZA ATTA

ZAHRA BIBI

CHAMAN GUL

SADAF NOOR

NABEELA NAZ

AREEBA AHMAD

UME HAFSA

RUBI AKHTAR

KINZA LATIF

NOOR MAHROSH

AMMARA JAVED

EMAN FATIMA

IQRA AMREEN

EEMAN HIFZA

AFIA MUNWAR

ZAINAB JAHANGIR

LAIBA SHAHID

RABIA BATOOL

MARYAM BIBI

ZAREENA BIBI

IRAM SHAMIM

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I GS-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GS-I

EC-I MC-I

502
361
408

374
285
372

371
358

401

320
351
337

293
384
341
363

343

368

355

365
394
420
323
497

448

313

334

431
514
448

485
494

426

356
302

409
434
360
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608234
608235
608236
608237
608238
608239
608240
608241
608242
608243
608244
608245
608246
608247
608248
608249
608250
608251
608252
608253
608254
608255

608256
608258
608260
608262
608265
608266
608269
608271
608272
608273
608274
608275
608276
608277
608278

608279
608280
608281
608282
608283
608284
608285
608286
608287
608288
608289
608290
608291
608292
608293

UROOJ BIBI

HUMAIRA BIBI

SAMRA BIBI

ALEENA BIBI

SALMA BIBI

AYESHA NOOR

ANEES BIBI

ZOYA NOMAN

SIDRA YOUSUF

HIFZA BIBI

HIFZA BIBI

ALISHA SEHAR

BIBI SABIA

TAYYABA KHALID

RAHAT JANI

HAJIRA BIBI

BIBI ALEENA

EEMAN NOOR

SADAF ZAHRA

ZAHRA EMAN

RANIA NOOR

IQRA NAZ

MANAHIL HIJAB

SIDRA

QUARAT UL AIN

MASHAL ZUBAIR

ANEESA ISHTIAQ

MOMNA ZIA

FIZA BIBI

SANIA SADAQAT

MALEEHA NOOR

AREEBA RABNAWAZ

OMMAMA IBRAR

IQRA BIBI

IQRA AAMIR

MINA MARYAM

MUSFIRA NASEEM

SIDRA BIBI

MUSFIRA ANDLEEB

AYESHA GHAFOOR

MOMINA NAZ

NIMRA BIBI

MISBAH AHMED TABASSAM

SAWIRA BIBI

ALEEZA

JAVERIA SHAHEEN

ZOHARA BIBI

AQSA TAHIR

LARAIB REHMAN

MARYAM BIBI

FAREEHA MALIK

AYESHA

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

GS-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I GS-I

EC-I GS-I

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

EC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

414

366
361
367

360

402
482

278

339

315

338
387

392
343
445

387
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608294
608295
608296
608297
608298
608299

608300
608301
608302
608303
608304
608305
608306
608307
608308
608309
608310
608311
608312
608313
608314

608315
608316
608317
608318
608319
608320
608321
608322

608323
608324
608325
608326
608327
608328
608329

608330
608331
608332
608333
608334
608335
608336
608337
608338
608339
608340
608341
608342

608343
608344
608345
608346
608347
608348
608349
608350
608351
608352
608353
608354
608355
608356
608357
608358
608359
608360
608361
608362
608363
608364
608365
608366

AMNA FAROOQ

MALAIKA ALTAF

NOOR SIRAJ

MOMINA MUSHTAQ

ZAINAB IFTIKHAR

ROMAM YOUNAS

JAVERIA ASHRAF

MUQADDAS BIBI

TAYYABA NAZ

MUNTAHA ALEESHA

ZAISHMA BEGUM

AMAN QASIM

NAJAF ABRAR

BUSHRA MUSHTAQ

ALEENA BIBI

FAJJER HABIB

AQSA BIBI

GAZWA UROOJ

ANEEBA ARIF

MAHREEN FATIMA

ZUNIRA MARYAM

SADAF RIAZ

AYESHA BIBI

ALIA BIBI

NADIA BIBI

INSHA NOOR

HIJJAB BIBI

ZAINAB QAZI

MUNEEBA JAVED

TAHREEM QASIM

SAHAR BIBI

HADIA FARASAT

KAINAT AHMED

WAJEEHA REHMAN

MUNEEZA ARIF

MARWA BATOOL

ZAINAB QURESHI

SALMA

IQRA NOOR

SARA NAWAZ

UJALA AMAN SAFDER MALIK

JAWERIA SADAT

EMAN AMJAD

TAYYABA IQBAL

QURAT UL AIN

AMNA

SAMAN IQBAL

SADIA IMAM

SHAILA BIBI

AMARA MATLOOB

UMM E AIMAN

BIBI ZEHRA

SALMA SADDIQA

TAYYABA MALIK

MUNAZZA KHALIQ

SUMAIRA BIBI

ALIA ASLAM

UMM-E-HABIBA

KIRAN HANIF

IQRA KHALID

SALMA BATOOL

WAREESHA DAD

HALEEMA BIBI

MARYAM ZAFAR

RUMESA MAHAM

IQRA TABASUM

HIJAAB MAQSOOD

RABBIA NOOR

IQRA JAN

AQSA MUSHTAQ

HIJAB MALIK

AMNA JAVED

KIRAN ARSHAD

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

445
453

483

468

330

351

480

397
448

390

373

365

324
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608367
608368
608369
608370
608371
608372
608373
608374
608375
608376
608377
608378
608379
608380
608381
608382
608383
608384
608385
608386
608387
608388
608389

605068
605073
605076
605080
605087
605091
605093
605096
605099
605103
605107
605108
605111
605116

605118
605120
605124
605128
605130
605132
605137
605139
605143
605146
605149
605151
605152
605154

ALEESHA KHATIM

RABIA BIBI

LARAIB SADAQAT

MARYAM BIBI

AREEBA SHAHEEN

MUNEEBA KHALIQ

ZAHIRA EMAN

EMAN KOUSAR

UNSA SATTAR

AREESHA ALTAF

FIAZA ANAM

MISBAH MALIK

FATIMA BIBI

AFEEFA BEGUM

UZMA BIBI

SABA NAVEED

SAFA FARASAT

ABEERA MEHBOOB

ZAINAB BIBI

MISBAH LIAQAT

MEHWISH NOUREEN

BUSHRA BIBI

TAHIRA BIBI

BISMA NOOR

IESHAL FATIMA

MARYAM BIBI

TEHZEEB TABASSUM

UROOJ NISAR

AYESHA EMAN

HASEEBA REHMAN

ALISHA SAEED

UROOJ FATIMA

IQRA BIBI

HIFSA SAEED

MEHWISH ATTIQUE

DUA SAFFA

ANEELA BIBI

AREEJ BATOOL

FEHMEEDA MOBEEN

ROMANA NAJAB

AFSANA ZAFAR

JAWERIA TUFAIL

MUNAZZA KHANUM

AREESHA KHALID

FAZEELA ALI

JAWERIA

HADIA TASLEEM

SAIRA BIBI

TAYYEBA ZAMAN

AIZA FEROZ

IRAM SHAHEEN

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

390
343
424
470

395

357
281

462

314
330
279

405
377
363
369

300

403
352
367
322
304
289

425

324
473

**101206*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PIND SULTANI, (ATTOCK)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 129

605155
605156
605157
605158
605159
605160
605161
605162
605163
605164
605165
605166
605167
605168
605169
605170
605171
605172
605173
605174
605175
605176
605177
605178
605179
605180
605181
605182
605183
605184
605185
605186
605187
605188
605189
605190
605191

605192
605193
605194
605195
605196
605197
605198
605199
605200
605201
605202
605203
605204
605205
605206
605207
605208
605209
605210
605211
605212

SANIA BIBI

KHANSA NOOR

ZAINAB BIBI

SABIHA MAJEED

SABA HAMEED

WAJEEHA TARIQ

ZAINAB

AMNA BIBI

ASIMA BATOOL

ARYANA NAZ

SADIA BIBI

AYMAN BIBI

HADIA KHALIL

MARYAM RAFIQUE

SAWERA MANAZIR

MALAL AKHTAR

ALEENA WAHEED

ZOHAIRA BATOOL

LARAIB

BIBI MEHTAB

FARZANA BIBI

BIBI JAWAIRA

BIBI ROBINA

NAYAB ABID

SIDRA NOOR

AFSHAN BATOOL

HIFSA UROOJ

UMM E AMMARA

KIRAN IQBAL

SADIA BIBI

NAILA BIBI

KHADEEJA BIBI

SUMMIYA MALIK

IFRA AZIZ

AMNA BIBI

MARWA SAEED

ISMA AZHAR

BIBI FATIMA

IQRA BIBI

MUNEEBA

MOHSINAT AMEER

AMNA BIBI

FARZANA BIBI

ROMAISA MARYAM

HUMAIRA ANDLEEB

IQRA IMRAN

RIMSHA

KAINAT BIBI

SABAHAT SHAHEEN

UROOJ FATIMA

ZAHRA BIBI

HUMAIRA KHATOON

NOOR UL AIN

TAIBA MARYAM

SAMAVIA BATOOL

ALEENA BIBI

FIZZA ALI

KINZA SHAFIQ

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

GMC-I IST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I

CHE-I

GMC-I

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

P-E-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

GMC-I IST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

GMC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

MC-I

EC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

337
464

353

319

259

374
449
446

464
440
328
464

326
312
269

409

300

438
293
411

360
386
335

282
305
394
483
281
328
310
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605218
605226
605233
605234
605244
605250
605254
605259
605265
605267
605273
605275
605279
605284
605289
605292
605298
605300
605303
605310
605312
605316
605319
645137
645140
645147
645153
645158
645164
645168
645173
645177
645181
645185
645190
645195
645198

645202
645205
645212
645216
645218
645224
645227
645228

ZANIB BINT-E-HANIF

ROSHAN TARIQ

SANIA BIBI

KINZA HAIDER

KINZA  BATOOL

AFIA BATOOL

SABA ZAMEER

RABIA SALEEM

EMAN ARSHAD

MUSKAN BIBI

MARWA IQBAL

TAYYABA HANIF

BIBI AYESHA

AIZA NOOR

ZOHRA JABEEN

ASMA BIBI

AJWA NOOR

EMAN TARIQ

EMAN TARIQ

BIBI KHANSA

SYEDA DUA ZAINAB TAHA

LAIBA BIBI

HIJAB SAFDAR

RUBIYA BIBI

SADAF MEHREEN

LARAIB RIYASAT

MANAHIL FATIMA

AROOSA NADEEM

MALAIKA NOOR

KOMAL SHEHZADI

UMBER RAZA

ZULFIA

MEHWISH BIBI

TAHIRA BIBI

SAWAIBA FAREED

FATEH NOOR

KASHIFA SHAUKAT

MARYYAM BIBI

AKASHA BIBI

MEHMOONA BIBI

KHADIJA BIBI

KANEEZ FATIMA

JAVERIA BIBI

LARAIB GUL

FATIMA LATIF

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

328
434
436

326
331
429

380

473

328
323
321
327
384

338
317
502

324
402

397
325

343
411
354
386
335
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605217
605222
605230
605235
605243
605249
605257
605260
605263
605268
605271
605276
605281
605286
605290
605294
605295
605302
605304
605307
605311
605315
605318
605322
605324
605326
605327
605329
605331
605333
605334
605335
605336
605337
605338
605339
605340

605341
645136
645144
645150
645156
645160
645166
645170
645175
645179
645183
645187
645192
645196
645200
645204
645207
645209
645215
645217
645222
645225
645230
645231
645234
645235
645237
645240
645241
645243
645245
645247
645250
645251
645254
645256
645258

NAIMA RUBAB

MAIRA NOOR

LAIBA KHAN

HINA KHAN

RUBAB SAPARISH

AREEBA ARIF

UMM E ZAINAB KHALID

MUQADAS EMAN

TAYYABA LIAQAT

SANA EMAN

ZARA BIBI

HIJAB BIBI

NOOR US SABAH

BIBI HALEEMA

FAIZA NIAZ

MARIA ALI

SABA ABBAS

SAHAB FATIMA

UMM E ATIKA

ZIL E HUMA

ZAINAB NISA

EMAN RASHID

NAZMA

RANIA GHAFFAR

FIZZA

MISBAH MEHMOOD

NOOR E HIRA

RIDA FATIMA

NOSHABA ARSHAD

ZAINAB BIBI

SABA YASMEEN

UMM E KALSOOM

AYEZA SAFDAR

MARYAM BIBI

SIDRA MUNAWAR

ASIMA BIBI

IQRA BIBI

MUQADAS MUMTAZ

AYESHA ZEHRA

KHADIJA BIBI

RABBIA ZAINAB

ALISHBA SHABEER

AYESHA PERVEEN

HALEEMA SADIA

TANJINA RAFIQUE

BUSHRA FARHAT

NAZIMA BIBI

YOUSRA BIBI

MUNAZZA BIBI

LARAIB ALI

TABEER FATIMA

SHERMEENA EEMAN

LARAIB BATOOL

SHAGUFTA BIBI

AQDAS MUSTAQEEM

MAHNOOR BIBI

ZARISH BIBI

SHEHREEN BIBI

ALEEZA BIBI

AQSA

SAHER FATIMA

MANAHIL IJAZ

DUA MAJID

EEMAN ASGHAR

MOBEEN BIBI

SHEHRBANO ASIF

MEHAK ALI NAZ

LARAIB ANJUM

HAJIRA BIBI

EEMAN FATIMA

SHAISTA BIBI

SHAISTA NOUREEN

KIRAN SHEHZADI

ABEERA FATIMA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

MC-I

GMC-I THQ-I

CHE-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

361
334
354
391
385
425
359
448
462

407
382

335
410

343

390

369

412
368
353

419
294

382
353
314
500
364
411
359
401
358
352
295
324
344

376
393
381
453
450
349
428
371
424
362
373
346
402
285
396
303
417
384
395
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645260

608527
608531
608533
608535
608539
608543

608544
608548
608551
608554
608557
608560
608563
608566
608568
608570
608572
608574
608576
608577
608579
608580
608581
608582
608583
608584
608585
608586
608587
608588
608589
608590
608591
608592

608593
608594
608595
608596
608597
608598
608599
608600
608601
608602
608603
608604
608605
608606
608607
608608
608609
608610
608611
608612
608613
608614
608615
608616
608617
608618
608619
608620
608621
608622
608623
608624
608625
608626

FATIMA BATOOL

KINZA BIBI

HALEEMA BIBI

ALEENA BIBI

AMMARA BIBI

TANZEELA BIBI

LAIBA ALYAS

URWAH NOOR

FARHANA BIBI

UROOJ BIBI

MANAHIL ARSHAD

NAZMA BIBI

AREEBA SHOUKAT

EMAN BATOOL

FAJAR FATIME

ASMA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

ZOHA MARYAM

ZAHRA BATOOL

LAIBA BIBI

SAIRA EMAN

SAMRA KHALID

MALEEHA SAFEER

SIBGHA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

MALAIKA ARSHAD

ANEESA BIBI

WARISHA EEMAN

KANAT BIBI

SAMAVIA TASLEEM

ZAINAB BIBI

AZKA NIAZI

BISMA SHER KHAN

ZOHRAN BEGUM

NOOR UL EZAH

ZUNAIRA BIBI

MANAHIL FATIMA

SHAISTA BIBI

ASMA JABEEN

ZOHRA BIBI

ANEETA HASSAN

FATIMA BIBI

SEHRISH AZIZ

SALMA MAJEED

ZEBA ISMAT

KHANSA BATOOL

NIMRA DILAWAR

KOMAL SHEHZADI

SABA SHAHEEN

MOMINA NAZ

HADIA

NISMA MARYAM

NAEEMA BIBI

LAIBA BIBI

RABIA KUSAR

MUSFIRA ZAHOOR

KINZA MUKHTIAR

SAJAL BIBI

BAKHTAWAR BIBI

DUA NOOR

MUNEEBA ASGHAR

MONEBA BIBI

KINZA SAEED

TASMIA MUNIR

MUQADAS BIBI

MARIA SAJID

ALISHBA BIBI

FATIMA NOOR

QURRAT UL AIN

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

410

354

305

295

360
419

377

341
356
372
298
328
296
339

379

333
358
377
329

426

366
394
345

349
292
288

**101209*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NARA (ATTOCK)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 133

608627
608628
608629
608630
608631
608632
608633
608634
608635
608636
608637
608638
608639
608640
608641
608642
608643
608644
608645
608646
608647
608648
608649
608650
608651
608652
608653
608654
608655
608656
608657
608658
608659
608660
608661
608662
608663

608664
608665
608666
608667
608668
608669
608670
608671
608672
608673
608674
608675
608676
608677
608678
608679
608680
608681
608682
608683
608684
608685
608686
608687
608688
608689
608690
608691
608692
608693
608694

ANAMTA ZAFAR

AQSA MUNEER

MANAHIL BIBI

ADEEBA GUL

RUBA HABIB

MUSTABSHARA BIBI

SADIA AKRAM

SADIA BIBI

MADEEHA BIBI

JAVERIA HASSAN

NIMRA BIBI

TAYYBA MARAJ

NIDA GULL

MUNEEBA BIBI

ALEENA ANDLEEB

ZARFA GHULAM

FARHAT UL AIN

HAJRA BIBI

AQSA JABEEN

HIJAB ZAHRA

FOZIA BIBI

EASHA AWABA

SANA GHULAM MUHAMMAD

SIDRA TUL MUNTHA

LARAIB AFTAB

HIRA BATOOL

SEEMAB GUL

MASHAIM FATIMA

ASFA AJAIB SADIQ

MUQADIS KHURSHEED

MARYAM

AMNA BIBI

MANAHIL SHAHZADI

FAIQA RIAZ

HIFZA SHAHEEN

HASEENA BIBI

WINZA EMAN

ABEEHA RASHEED

KHADIJA EMAN

SAMIA AHMED

EMAN TAHIRA

TEHMINA FAYYAZ

MAZRA SULEMAN

MUSFIRA BIBI

MARIA KAMRAN

RIDDA MUSKAN

MARIAM BIBI

EMAN FAKHAR

AFSHAN MUBEEN

SHEHWANA KANWAL

EEMAN FATIMA

MARYAM SANA

ESHAL ZAHOOR

ZAMNA EMAN

ANEEBA MUKHTAR

RABIA BIBI

FAREEHA KANWAL

MARYAM ZAHRA

DIA REHMAN

MEHMOONA SADDIQA

ANSA SADDIQA

HAJRA SAEED

IQRA ARSHAD

MARYAM BIBI

MANAHIL MUSKAN

NAZIA BIBI

NOUREEN BIBI

AREESHA ZAMAN

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

456
426
417

418
305
432
469

446

371

346

327
361
360

443

366

375

366
350
407
355

381

418

392
296
461

475

434
356
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608391
608393
608394
608397
608398
608400
608402
608405
608406
608408
608411
608413
608414
608417
608419
608421
608423
608424
608427
608428
608429
608430
608431
608432
608433
608434
608435
608436
608437
608438
608439
608440
608441
608442
608443
608444
608445

608446
608447
608448
608449
608450
608451
608452
608453
608454
608455
608456
608457
608458
608459
608460
608461
608462
608463
608464
608465
608466
608467
608468
608469

RUBAB REHANA

IRAM BATOOL

MEMOONA JABEEN

FIZZA RASHID

SANA IQBAL

EMAN TANVEER

SHUMAIM FATIMA

QIRTAS NAJAB

KAINAT BIBI

NOOR-UL-AIN FATIMA

UMAMA NOOR

MANAHIL FATIMA

SUMAIRA IRAM

EMAN ZAHRA

AJWA NOOR

AQSA REHMAN

AQSA ASLAM

ABEERA ZAINAB

KHADIJA ZAHID

TAYYBA KANWAL

ESHA NOOR

ZOYA FAYAZ

SHAMEEN HABIB

ANUM NOUREEN

SANA AKHTER

TASKEEN FATIMAH

RABISH RUKHSAR

TAYYBA BIBI

ZUNAIRA HAFEEZ

DUAA ILYAS

ZAINAB BIBI

UMAMA KANWAL

TAYYBA BIBI

AIZA BIBI

MEMOONA BIBI

ZARQA UROOJ

MANAHIL BIBI

MUSTAJAB FATIMA

GHULAM AYESHA QASIM

SAIRA ASAD

HASSAN ARA

SAMRA ARSHAD

JASIA JABEEN

ZAINAB BIBI

ALISHBA BIBI

FATIMA SHAHZAD

MARYAM BIBI

AMINA BIBI

MUNAZA REHMAN

MOMNA MALIK

MARYAM BATOOL

SHAKEELA BIBI

SALIHA EMAN

SAWAIRA BIBI

ALEEZA NOOR

PAKEEZA KHALID

GHULAM KUBRA

FAIZA BATOOL

KINZA BIBI

ALISHA BIBI

LAIBA BIBI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

UC-I

EC-I MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I

GS-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

GS-I

PASS

GS-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I THQ-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I UC-I

390
340
416
351
377
450
273
317

331

434

316

340

274
411
289
376

343

352

294

420

475
347

316
346
307
310
345

361
336
283

378
437

358

**101210*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DOMAIL (ATTOCK)
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608031
608034
608036
608039
608043
608046
608049
608051
608056
608058
608060
608063
608068
608071
608073
608076
608079
608082
608085
608087
608090
608094
608097
608100
608103
608106
608108
608111
608114
608117
608121
608124
608127
608130
608132
608134
608136

AREEBA SEHAR

KINZA ALI

SANAINA UMAIR

ANEELA TARIQ

JAVERIA ASMA

EMAN

QANDEEL AYUB

ROMAISA HIJAB

MALAIKA MAHEEN

WAJIHA SAJID

KINZA FATIMA

ALAIBA NAEEM

AMMARA NASEEM

KIRAN NASEEM

FAZILA USMAN

AMBER HAYAT

HADIA ASHRAF

IQRA BIBI

YUSHFA EMAN

HOORAIN KUBRA

LARAIB KAMAL

ZEENAT MEHREEN

KHADIJAH-TUL-KUBRA

AMNA NASREEN

SHEHLA GUL

ABEERA RIAZ

AIMAN IQBAL

AREEBA GUL

AYESHA UMER

HADIA MUSKAN

QURA-TUL-AIN

MANAHIL FATEH KHAN

ANAM EMAN

HIMZA SAFEER

HAFZA BIBI

MISBAH NAEEM

MOBEENA ALTAF

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

ISL-I UC-I

PST-I

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

339

465

294

318

469
408
356

448

317
418

323

272

382

**101211*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL JHAMAT (ATTOCK)
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 136

608470
608475
608476
608481
608483
608487
608488
608493
608496
608498
608500
608502
608505
608506
608508
608510
608513
608514
608517
608519

608697
608699
608703
608705
608707
608710
608713
608714
608716
608719
608720
608723
608725
608727
608729
608731

608733
608735

608736
608738
608741
608743
608745
608747
608748
608750
608751
608752
608753
608754
608755
608756

AMAN ABBAS

GHAZAL SARFRAZ

SAMAN NAZ

SAWERA EJAZ

FATIMA MAHEEN

AMNA BIBI

RIFFAT SHAHEEN

MAHNOOR BIBI

MANAHIL BIBI

MALIHA KHALID LODHI

ALIYA SHAHEEN

IQRA ALIYA FAIZ

KHANSA MUNIR

SANA WAQAR

EMAN TARIQ

ALISHBA NAWAZ

ANAM FARAN LODHI

BUSHRA NOREEN

MISHAL BIBI

ALISHBA BIBI

SUNDAS ADEEL

SALEHA AYYUB

SAMAVIA YOUSAF

AYESHA NOOR

MUNEEBA

WASLA SAJJAD

IRAM NAZ

SABA NAZA

WAJEEHA EMAAN

MAIMOONA RASHID

IMTISAL

NADIA RIAZ

AREEBA ILYAS

AYESHA BIBI

TAYYEBA

SADIA EMAN

ULFAT BIBI

NABEELA

AMNA ASIF

MOIZA TABASSUM

MALAIKA BIBI

MANAIL IJAZ

KANWAL EMAN

SALIHA BIBI

KAINAT ISHTIAQ

SADIA NOOR

AQSA BATOOL

NIMRA MUMTAZ

FIZZA HUSSAIN

LAIBA ISHFAQ

ASMA EMAN

EMAN SHAHZADI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

EHE-I IST-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

359
288
307
375
446

329

355
361
304

400
332
330
321
328
426

346

340

440

294

436
363
277
334

396

385
323
371

**101212*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MAKHAD (ATTOCK)
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608757
608758
608759
608760
608761
608762
608763
608764
608765
608766
608767
608768

608769
608770
608771
608772
608773
663244

605539

605543
605552
605556
605561
605567
605571
605577
605581
605584
605589
605595
605601
605607
605612
605617
605621
605626

605631
605636
605641
605646
605651

605656
605661
605666

USBA BIBI

ASIFA MALIK

BUSHRA

SAMAVIA KHATOON

UMM-E-AMARA

EMAAN BIBI

NAYYAB BIBI

ADEEBA AFZAL

AREEBA BATOOL

HINA MUSHTAQ

MEHAR-UN-NISA

IQRA BIBI

SABA ISHFAQ

WAJEEHA MAQSOOD

RAMAILA BIBI

ZAINAB NOOR

ARESHA AQEEL

EMAN KHALID

JAVERIA ANUM ALEEM

KINZA HANIF

MEHREEN TAJ

ZEENAT BIBI

ISMA RASHEED

ASMA TABASSUM

MUQADDAS HANIF

RIMSHA EMAN

AREESHA NASIR

NASEEM AKHTER

NIMRA ISHTYAQ

SABA BATOOL

HINA SHABEER

AQSA HAYAT

TAYYABA KHALID

LARAIB WAHEED

SEHRISH SHAKEEL

HUMAIRA PARVEEN

ISHRAT YASMEEN

SANIA NOOR

ALEESHA PARVEEN

SADAF IMTIAZ

MEHREEN AKHTER

MADIHA SEHRISH

AYMAN JABEEN

SHUMAILA SHABBIR

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I

EC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

344

407

264

325

395

394

385

285

**101214*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL HADDOWALI (ATTOCK)
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608695
608700
608702
608704
608709
608711
608712
608715
608717
608718
608721
608722
608724
608726
608728
608730
608732
608734
608737
608739
608740
608742
608744
608746
608749

608471
608473
608478
608480
608482
608485

608489
608491

608495
608499

608501
608503
608504
608507
608509
608511
608512
608515
608516
608518
608520

HIRA

HUMAIRA BIBI

FATIMA

FATIMA BIBI

GULSHAN ARBAB

AYESHA MEHTAB

SUMAIYA AIMAN

RAZIA BIBI

KHANSA NASEEM

IQRA BATOOL

ZAINAB BIBI

KAINAT

MARYAM ATEEQ

BISMA NOOR

IFRA BATOOL

BIBI MARYAM

BISMA JAMSHED

RABIA ZAMAN

AYESHA EMAN

URWA KANWAL

ROWAIBA BIBI

AQSA BIBI

TOOBA HASHIM

ABEERA BIBI

SAMIA MANZOOR

MADEHA NOOR

TANZEELA KALSOOM

SAIRA BIBI

EMAAN GHAFFAR

KAINAT BIBI

ZAIB-UN-NISA

ASIFA MALOOK

AIMAN SABA

UMM-E-FIZA

SHAGUFTA PARVEEN

MEHWISH NOOR

NAFEES BAKHTYAR

KAINAT AZIZ

NABIA NASIR

SOMIA TUFAIL

LUBNA WAHEED

SANIA HASSAN

SAMAVIA HAFEEZ

FIZA AWAN

SANA BIBI

AYESHA MANZOOR

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I

GMC-I

EHE-I GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

PST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I IST-I

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I IST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I
UC-I

408
337
389

281

456
258

449
395
280

377

295

352
337

402
307
452

374

**101215*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PINDI SARHAL (ATTOCK)
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608521
608522
608523
608524
608525

604880
604888
604896
604905
604913
604921
604929
604937
604946
604954
604962
604968
604974
604979
605349
605357
605364
605374
605382
644960
644966
644976
644983
644987
644998
645001
645010
645016
645021
645024
645029
645033

645037
645041
645044
645262
645270
645280
645284

UROOJ GHAZAL

AYESHA KIRAN

ANEELA MUSHTAQ

TABASSUM KALSOOM

NADIA REHMAN

MARYAM BIBI

YASRAB NOOR

HOORAIN GILLANI

TAYYABA SHABBIR

SANA IQBAL

FIZZA BIBI

HAFSA EMAN

EMAN AMBER

LAIBA JAVAID

MUSKAN AHMED

SHER BANO

REHMANA BIBI

EMAN TARIQ

IQRA BIBI

ASMA HANIF

AMNA BIBI

ASMA BIBI

NOOR-UL-AIN

ASMAA BIBI

HIJAB SAEED

UMM-E-KALSOOM

TAHIRA BASHIR

UMAIMAH NOOR

ROMAISA BIBI

KASHMALA

AMMARA GUL

RASHNA BATOOL

KHADIJA BIBI

MAIMOONA SHEHNAZ

ROMAISA MUMTAZ

MANAHIL

SHAGUFTA NAZ

ROMAISA HAJAB MALIK

MUQADAS IRFAN

MADEEHA IRFAN

MUQADAS NISAR

ANEESA BIBI

LARAIB IRFAN

ZARISH ISHFAQ

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

340

346
403

376
400
416
392

387
487
321
353
447
289

404
457

425
312

353
401
343

436
352

**101217*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, BHANDAR KARAM SHER, TEH JAND ATTOCK
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605350
605358
605366
605373
605381
605390
605397
605401
605408
605413
605419
605425
605430
605436
605440
605445
605447
605453
605457
605461
605463
605467
605469

605538
605545
605551

605554
605559
605566
605569
605574
605578
605583
605588
605594
605599

605604
605609
605614
605619
605624
605629
605634
605639
605644
605649
605654
605659
605664

YASMEEN BIBI

AROOJ ZAHRA

TANZEEL SHAN

ALIA BIBI

SADAF ZAHRA

SANA SHEHZADI

TASBEEHA ZAHRA

SAMIA EMAN

HIFSA JABEEN

SYEDA FATIMA TUZ ZAHRA

FOZIA BIBI

MISBAH BATOOL

GHAZALA MEHREEN

FARHANA WAHEED

UMME AIMAN

HIRA JAVEED

ADEEBA GUL

ANIQA BATOOL

EMAN MUNEER

LARAIB BIBI

ROBINA BIBI

BIBI AMNA

FATIMA NOREEN

NAZIA AKHTAR

ANIEA ISHFAQ

KHADIJA BIBI

QANDEELA NOSHEEN

NIDA BIBI

SANA NAZ

AASMA SIDDIQUE

MAHWISH SADAF

ASRA MEHMOOD

KISHWAR HANIF

UZMA NOOR

EMAAN HABIB

MANAIL PARVEEN

MANAHIL FAROOQ

ZAINAB AKHTER

JAVERIA BATOOL

ADEEBA BIBI

MAHEEN AKHTER

MAHNOOR AKMAL

BISMA AYUB

ALISHBA PARVEEN

IQRA TABASSUM

AMBER SALAHUDIN

GUL NISA

NOSHEEN TABASSUM

AMIMA TABASSUM

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I UC-I

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

BIO-I EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PST-I

EC-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

321
456
333

473
384

380

384
299
315
322
381

383
365
423

324

428

**101218*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, CHAPHRI, TEH JAND, ATTOCK

**101219*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL  R.S. INJRA, TEH JAND (ATTOCK)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 141

605669
605673
605678
605681
605687
605690
605693
605695

605696

605698
605700
605702
605704
605706
605708
605710
605712
605714
605716
605718
605720
605722
605724
605726
605728
605730
605732
605734
605736
605738

605740
605742
605744
605747

602256
602262

602266
602271

BUSHRA AAMIR

HAFSA SADIQ

BUSHRA SHAKIR

NOSHEEN AKHTER

SANA NARGIS

SADAF SHAMIM

MAHEEN BIBI

KINZA MAQSOOD

KAINAT BIBI

IQRA ISHFAQ

AFSA ALTAF

QURAT UL AIN

SANIA SADDIQUE

SOHANA KHATTAB

REHMIYAT NASEEM

SAIRA BIBI

MOMINA TAHIR

MARYAM TARIQ

SAWERA JAVED

TAMANNA NAZ

SOBIA BATOOL

SADIA FATIMA

AIMAN MUSA

HAJRA BATOOL

BUSHRA MUSHTAQ

SIDRA NISAR

AYESHA YASMEEN

RUBAB SAIFULLAH

IRAM SHEHZAD

EMAN ASMAT

TEHREEM FATIMA

MUNAZA MEHMOOD

MADIHA NOSHEEN

FAIZA TASLEEM

KAINAT BIBI

BIBI AYESHA

FAYZA BIBI

MUSKAN NAZ

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

DOCUMENT MISSING

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

271
301

299
397

**101220*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MANSAR TEH HAZRO DISTT ATTOCK
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602276
602281
602286
602291
602296
602302
602306
602310
602315
602319
602322
602326
602329
602334
602337
642380
642384
642390
642395
642398
642402
642407
642416
642420
642422
642426
642431
642434
642437
642441
642443
642446
642450
642453
642456
642458
642463

642465
642468
642471

NADIA BIBI

NIMRA BIBI

SADIA BIBI

ESHA GUL

NAZIA IMAM

AFHSAN

IQRA EJAZ

EMAN BIBI

ALIA SOHAIL

BIBI AMNA

MARIA

ZEIBA SHEHNAZ

SADIA EMAN

BISMA SHAHEEN

ZAINAB

MASOOMA UMAR

ALISHBA BIBI

LARAIB BIBI

NARMEEN BIBI

FATIMA

SAWERA BIBI

SAWERA

MALAIKA ALTAF

KHADIJA ABID

RUQAIYA BIBI

FATIMA UROOJ BIBI

MAHNOOR

SAWERA BIBI

WAJEEHA BEGUM

MADEHA BIBI

ALISHBA

MALAIYKA BIBI

EMAAN BIBI

MOMINA BIBI

MAIMOONA MURTAZA

AREEBA BIBI

ANEELA BIBI

DUA

ANEEQA RANI

TAYYBA BIBI

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I

PASS

ISL-I

BIO-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PST-I

289
390
275
297
402
441
344

350
490
359

333
328
376
353
440

354

385
329
315
332
289
317
487
276

334

289

313

401
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605542
605546
605550
605555
605558
605563
605568
605573
605579
605585
605590
605596
605600
605605
605610
605615
605620
605625
605630
605635
605640
605645
605650
605655
605660
605665
605670
605675
605679
605683
605686
605689
605692
605694
605697
605699
605701

605703
605705
605707
605709
605711
605713
605715
605717
605719
605721
605723
605725
605727
605729
605731
605733
605735
605737
605739
605741
605743
605745
605746
605748
605749
605750
605751
605752

LARAIB TARIQ

SUMAIRA SHOKAT

LARAIB TEHZEEB SAHIR

ZAINAB NASEEM

KIRAN IMTIAZ

KINZA AMEER

UMM E HABIBA

AQSA NASEEM

ZATOON BIBI

NAZIA PARVEEN

MUSARAT EMAN

SANA BEGUM

AYESHA KHALIQ

ZEBA BIBI

NARGAS SHAHEEN

RABIA KHAN

SIDRA MARYAM

NAJMA SHEHZADI

IQRA MUZAFFER

ALIA PERVEEN

SIDRA SHAHEEN

KAINAT NAVEED

HIJAB ZAHARA

HAMNA WASEEM

ALISHBA AREEB

AYIMA SHAHID

QALBE ZAHRA

ASMIYA RIAZ

SAIRA BIBI

MUQADDAS ASIF

JAVERIA

ASMA BIBI

TAYYIBA NOOR

ADILA

BALQEES SHAHZADI

MISBHA LATIF

KAINAT

MALIHA EEMAN

MAHA ZAB SALEEM

NAILA ARIF

SANA KALSOOM

MUNEEBA MUSTAFA

AREESHA BIBI

SYEDA QANDEEL ZAHRA NAQVI

AREEBA BIBI

MAHEEN ARIF

MEHWISH BATOOL

UZAIMA HABIB

AMBER HAMEED

HADIA ISMAIL

KINZA BASHIR

SADIA NASEEM

MANAHIL RIAZ

LARAIB SADIQ

KONAIN ZHARA

AQSA SAEED

MUBESHERA MEHMOOD

MALAIKA SABIR

SEHAR TANZEELA

LAIBA NOOR

MALAIKA SHAHID

URWA SAEED

MARIAM NAVEED

USWA JAVED

SABA NAWAB

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I

342
339
365

292

311

381

346

378

376

**101221*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TARAP TEH JAND DISTT ATTOCK
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605343
605353
605369
605377
605385
605392
605398
605404
605410
605416
605422
605428
605434
605438
605441
605444
605448
605452
605456

604878
604886
604902
604907
604914
604922
604930
604936
604945
604952
604960
604966
604972
604977
604983
604987
604991

604994
604995
605351
605356
605368
605376
605384
605389
605396
605402
605406
605414
605420
605426
605432
644957
644964

NIMRA JAVED

HINA ZAHRA

ALIA BIBI

UM.E.KHATOON

AIMA NOOR

MALAIKA MURTAZA

UM-E-FATIMA

LAIBA NOOR

AYESHA BIBI

ALEEZA ASIF

NIDA EMAN

AROOJ BIBI

NAYAB IRAM

MUFAKIRA EMAN

FIZA ALI

SEHRISH RUBAB

NOOR HIRA

MARIA BATOOL

FARYHA BATOOL

ALIA BIBI

SANIA BIBI

SADIA

SANIA GUL

FIZZA KHALIL

SEERAT BATOOL

LAIBA GULZAR

IQRA FAROOQ

EMAN BIBI

SAMIA NAZ

LARIAB SHAHZAD

ATIQA WAHEED

NIDA BIBI

HAJRA ROBAB

ASMA BIBI

TOOBA WAHEED

AMNA BIBI

HINA BIBI

SONIA BIBI

DUAA TARIQ

MUSKAN ZUBAIR

UMME RUBIA

AYSHA MAHNOOR

SAIRA NAEEM

RABIA ARIF

SIDRA ALAM

MARYAM BIBI

GULFAREEN ISHAQ

SHUMAILA BIBI

ANUM SAEED

AMNA BIBI

SABA SAJJAD

AIMAN JANAN

MALAIKA NOOR

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

GMC-I

EC-I GS-I

GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

348

459

348
329

294

391
308

391
351
311
310

354
280

321

357

371

345
446
359

304
373

281

320

**101222*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CHOORA SHARIF TEH JAND DISTT ATTOCK

**101223*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MOHALLAH TERHA JAND CITY DISTT ATTOCK
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644978
644984
644992
644995
645002
645006
645015
645018
645025
645265
645273
645281
645287
645291
645296
645299
645304
645308
645311
645316
645320

604879
604893
604900
604906
604911
604920
604928
604935
604943
644959
644967
644973
644986
644989
644997
645005

645008
645014
645020

ALISHA KHAN

MEHWISH MUMTAZ

BUSHRA SUMAIRA

OLAIKA NOOR

JAWERIA

DUA FATIMA

NOSHEEN UMAR

TEHREEM SHOUKAT

AREEBA MONAWAR

MAHEEN IMRAN

ROMINA PARVEZ

SHUMILA BIBI

MAHNOOR MALIK

AYESHA BATOOL

AYESHA BIBI

RUKHSAR

DUA ZAINAB

MALAIKA RIAZ

WAJEEHA ZAHRA

ALEENA ZULFIQAR

SUMAIRA ARSHAD

RABIA BIBI

HAMNA IFTIKHAR

HIRA MAHNOOR

KAINAT ALI

LAIBA AMAN

ARFA SIDDIQUE

AZKA MALIK

MAIRA NAZ

NAYYAB KANWAL

HIJAB SHABIR

WASHMA IFTIKHAR MALIK

MALAIKA IFTIKHAR

HIJAB FATIMA

NAYAB BIBI

SAHAR ABBAS

ANEESA FATIMA

FARAZIA KHAN

WARISHA EMAN

MALAIKA ARSHAD

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I

GMC-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

374

303
356
312

315
389

288
327
275

314

385

532
484
367
343
510

375
431

480
532

497
506
425

**101224*SUPERIOR MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS JAND DISTT ATTOCK
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605213
605221
605232
605238
605242
605246
605252
605258
605266
605270
605272
605278
605282
605285
605287
605291
605297
605299
605306
605309
605313
605317
605320
605321
605323
605325
605328
605330
605332
645133
645142
645149
645154
645159
645163
645169
645174

645178
645182
645186
645191
645194
645199
645203
645206
645210
645213
645219
645221

ASMA ANJUM

MUQADDAS JAVED

KAINAT BIBI

HANIA TAIMOOR KHAN

MAIRA AMIR

FILZA HAIDER

SHADAB BIBI

LAIBA ABBAS

ZAHRA SIKANDAR KHAN

HASNAT NOOR

EMAN AFZAL

HADIA ZAHRA

ARSLA NOOR

SANA IQBAL

TAYYABA HAMEED

HAMNA WAQAR

IFRA AHMED

MEERAB ZAHRA

ZAINAB BIBI

UMM E AIMEN

FAIQA ALI KHAN

MISBAH CHANGRAIZ

SANDAL BIBI

ZAINAB NOOR

ISHAAL MUSTAFA

UZMA KHALID

RAIMA MUSKAN

BIBI MARYAM

ADAN FATIMA

SABIKA FATIMA

SAKINA ALI

SALEHA UROOJ

MUNAZZA BIBI

AYESHA FATIMA

MAHNOOR ASIF KHAN

MALAIKA ZAINAB KHAN

SUNDLEEN ANJUM

MEHAK ALI

FATIMA GUL NAYAB

ALEEZA KHAN

GHAZIA ALI

ZARISH FATIMA

AYESHA BIBI

HUMAIRA KANWAL

PAKEEZA EMAN

ZARISH NAWAB

HALEEMA SADIA

KHANSA WARIS

LARAIB NAWAB

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

442
491
382
399
384
362

381
350
412
336
331

342
485
450
491
445
497
528
443
358
444
465
501
466
456
367
360
376
429
467
403
507
509
438

382
461
420
457
410
393
389
501
446
471
393

**101261*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL BASSAL, (ATTOCK)
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604883
604889
604898
604910
604918
604926
604934
604942
604950
604957
604964
604970
604975
604980
604984
604988
604990
604993
604997

608032
608035
608038
608040
608044
608047
608048
608053
608055
608057
608061
608064
608067
608070
608074
608077
608080

608083
608086
608089
608092
608095
608098
608099
608104
608107
608110
608113
608116
608118
608122
608125
608128
608131

EMAN ASAD

KASHAF NOOR

AFIA BASHARAT

NIMRA SHAH

MARYAM AMEER

SUMAYYA IJAZ

ALISHBA EMAN

SARA SHAFIQUE

ISMAT ZAHRA`

ZARISH ASMAT

AFSHAN MALIK

AJIA FATIMA MALIK

AAIMA KHAN

AYESHA SOHAIL MALIK

MAHWISH SAEED

EMAN FATIMA

SYEDA NOOR FATIMA

HIFSA YOUNAS

MEHWISH NAZ

RAHEELA KHATOON

MANIHA SAJID

LARAIB ASIF

LABIKA SAFDAR

FATIMA TU ZAHRA BATOOL

MARYAM BIBI

AZQA BIBI

SYEDA DUA FATIMA ZAHRA NAQVI

SABINA AHMED

SHAISTA JABEEN

MEHREEN NAWAB

IQRA AMIR

HAFSA SALEEM

HIJAB AHMED

HASEENA QAYYUM

MUQADDAS ZAHRA

ZAINAB BIBI

DUA FATIMA

LARAIB RASOOL

ANUM ZOBASH

LUBNA SIDDIQUA

FATIMA AMIN

SABA JASMINE

SANIA REHMAN

AMNA WASEELA

MEHAK EMAN

UZMA YOUSAF

MANAHIL IMAM

IQRA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

SIDDIQUA BIBI

NAJIA ZUBA

IQRA QAMAR

KHADIJA ZAFAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

472
434
471
358
405
471
488
344
519
347
388
494
483
518

406
488
298
418

466
528
386
429
501
339

326

425
415
388
308

444

443

492
382
466

488
462

392
435
379

528

**101263*FAUJI FOUNDATION GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,JAND (ATTOCK)

**101264*MAHAM PUBLIC GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL JHAMAT TEH JAND ( ATTOCK)
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608133
608135
608137
608138
608139
608140
608141
608142
608143
608144
608145
608146
608147
608148
608149
608150
608151
608152
608153
608154
608155
608156
608157
608158
608159
608160

604882
604892
604899
644956
644971
644977

605070
605072
605079
605082

605085
605088
605094
605097

IQRA KANWAL

SABA NAHEED

NIMRA MISHAL

KHANSA FAZAL

MAIMOONA ASIF

HIJAB REHMAN

NEHAL SAROOJ KHATTAK

TANZEELA MAQSOOD

AYESHA MUMTAZ

LAIBA SAJJAD

AREESHA MUKHTIAR

MARZIA ZAHRA

LARAIB

UMME HABIBA

NADIA IQBAL

NAFEESA SHAHID

MEHWISH  RIAZ

MALIKA ALIYA REHMAN

AROOJ RIAZ

MAHAM ZARA

KASHMALA GUL

BUSHRA KIRAN

AYESHA

AIMAN USMAN

KONAIN MASOOMA

SABA KHALID

SABA ASIF

SYEDA QAIMA ZAHRA

MUSKAN ZAINAB

ABEERA SAIF

AMSAL AYESHA

RAHEELA BI BI

KHUDIJA REHMAN

SALKA SHARMEEN KHAN

IQRA EMAN

ALEEZA RAZIQ

TAYYBA NAZEER

SIDRA IQBAL

KALSOOM BIBI

ISHA PARVEZ

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

451
383
514
481

427
404
386
512
462
496
433
495
497
498
518
360
431
430
383
355
375
429

298

323

459
334

389
395
429

367
358
258

**101265*PUNJAB PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS JAND (ATTOCK)

**101266*UMMA TUL ISLAMIA PUBLIC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, PINDSULTANI (ATTOCK)www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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PAGE NO
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BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 149

605100
605102
605105
605110
605112
605114
605117
605121
605123
605127
605131
605133
605136
605138
605141
605145
605148

607932
607935
607936
607939
607940
607942
607944
607946
607948
607950
607952
607955
607956
607959
607961
607963
607964
607966
607969
607970

607972
607975
607976
607978
607981
607983
607984
607986
607989
607990
607993
607994
607996
607999
608000
608002
608005
608006
608009
608010

INSHA RIAZ

URWA NASEER

SEHRISH RIAZ

TAYYEBA NOOR

HIFZA BIBI

MEHVEEN NAEEM

KASHISH ZAHRA

SAJJAL ANEES

BAREERA HAREEM

BAKHTAWAR SHAHZADI

EMAN FATIMA

BIBI HALEEMA SADIA

ROMAISA FALAK

GHULAM FATIMA

SEHRA IRFAN

AREEBA IQBAL

RAFIA BIBI

SABA EMAN

AQEELA ARMAN NASIR

SHIFA ZAHOOR

JAVERIA UMER

FARAKH BEGUM

ALIYA KHAN

MARYAM BIBI

ZABARIA SALEEM

FIZA NAZ

TAYYABA FIDA

MARYAM BIBI

SAWAIRA EMAN

FARHAT SHAHEEN

NIMRA RUKHSAR

AIMAN KHAN

MONEEBA ASLAM

SAFIA NOREEN

FATIMA ZOHRA

UMAIRA PARVEEN

SABA JAVED

NAZISH

NOREEN FATIMA

SHANZA SAJID

SEEMAB ASIF

ZABIA ISLAM

KAINAT

MANAL BIBI

GHAZALA RIAZ

KHINSA KHAN

NIDA EMAN

ALEESHA ISMAIL

MUNAZA SHAMIM

HADIA MAHNOOR

AFEERA RIAZ

KASHMALA FAROOQ

KAINAT SEHAR

AKBAR JAN

FAIZA NOOR

MALAIKA NOOR

MAHWISH MALIKA

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

343
440

389
314

385

353
409
299

287

332
378

461
439
465
477
422
449
407
396
412
381

431

389
442

330
392
424
486
369
437
486
391
410
393
390
425
418
376
450
483

430
425
370

**101267*STAR PUBLIC GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL TORANGABAD (CHHAB) TEH. JAND DISTT. ATTOCK

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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608012

505496
505500
505511
505517
505523
505528
505536
505537

505543
505549
505555
505561
505567
505573
505583
506024

506027
506040
506049
506055
506065
506075
506085
506093
506099
506105
506113
506119
506121
506127
506132

506139
506144

506152
534096
534102
534105
534113
534119
534128
534130

534135
534144
534150
534155
534163
534167
534173
534178
534183
534188
534193
534196
534200
534931
534935
534942
534948
534955
534963
534967
534974
534978
534986
534992
534996
535000

NAZMA YASMEEN

AHMED ALI

KAMRAN AHMED

SYED TAWAB HAIDER

HASEEB AHMED

MUHAMMAD

HAMZA IJAZ

FAISAL ALTAF

ALI HASSAN ABBAS

ABDULLAH

FAHAD AHMED

MAZHAR RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

HAMMAD ALI

ALIYAN

ZUBAIR ALI

HAMZA FAROOQ

AHMED ALI

AON AHMED SHAH

DUR-E-ADAN HAIDER

JUNAID AMANAT

SYED ALI ABBAS

HAMZA UMER

BASIL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABD-UR-REHMAN

MALIK ASAD

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

SHAH ABDUL RAQEEB

ZAMEER HASSAN

ZOHAIB ARBAB

MUHAMMAD AHSAN BASHIR

ABDUL WAHID

SADDAM HUSSAIN

QAISAR ABBAS AHSAN

SHAWAIZ IQBAL

MUHAMMAD FIYYAZ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD UMAIR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM-UR-RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD MAAZ ALI

REHAN AHMED

DANISH ALI MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD HASEEB TABASSAM

MUHAMMAD GOHAR SHAHZAD PARACHA

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB UL ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN SHAH

NOMAN SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MEHMOOD ASIF

ASFAND YAAR

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD TAHA

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD FAHAD SIRAJ

MUHAMMAD REHAN WALI

NOMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN HAIDER

UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

276
361
362

381

321

403

323

304

270

402

323

394

382

433
298
320
369

334

302
318

440
441

337

447

384
329
378
300

**101268*BECAN LIGHT MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS MUKHAD ROAD JAND ATTOCK

www.ta
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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535004
535007
535012

605540
605547
605549
605553
605562
605565
605572
605576
605582
605587
605592
605597
605602
605606
605611
605616
605622
605627
605632
605637
605642
605647
605652
605657
605662
605667
605671
605674
605677
605682
605685
605688

SHEHRYAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

UME ALISHA

AQSA JAMEEL

BUSHRA BIBI

ISHA ISHTIAQ

FIZA TAHIR

SALEHA SEHER

KANWAL MEHMOOD

MANAHIL BIBI

RIMSHA KABIR

FALAK AYUB

YUSRA EMAN

MANAHIL BIBI

MANAHIL RAZZAQ

HUMAIRA NISA

EMAAN KIANI

MALAIKA JAHANGIR

SAWAIRA ASLAM

ADEEBA AZIZ

MOMINA KHALID

ALISHA KHALID

SANIA FAREED

HUZEEFA ARIF

HAJRA BIBI

ALIZA EMAN

FATIMA BIBI

LUBNA GULL

LAIBA TASLEEM

SUMAYYA BIBI

SANIA KANWAL

ALINA SABIR

ALINA BIBI

HADIA AIMAN

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

336

360

457
330

476

473
424

399

325
495
327
313
431

311

440

433
408
366
302
342
418

**101270*AL HUDA MADRASA TUL BANAT GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL INJRA TEH JAND DISTT ATTOCK.

www.ta
lee
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605345
645269
645272

605219
605225
605228
605239
605240
605251
605253
645138
645141
645148

605342
605352
605365
645268
645277

604877
604890
604897
604909
604916
604923
604932
604940
604948
604953
604961
604967
604973
604978
604982
604986

605346
605355
605362
605371
605379
605388
605395
605400
605405
605411
605417
605424
605429
644961
644970
644975

ANAM NAWAZ

TAYYBA MALIK

TEHRIM FATIMA

EMAN NAVEED

UME AMARA

ALINA ARSHAD

HADIA EMAN

SANIA BIBI

AAFIA IQBAL

SEEMAL SHEHZAD

AROOJ FATIMA

IZZAH AAMER

TAJALLAH NOOR

SAJJAL FATIMA

DIYA NADEEM

ABIHA FATIMA

SHAMEEM KOSAR

JAVERIA AROOJ

NOOR EMAN

HAYA NOOR

NOOR UL AIN

RABIA MANSOOR

SABA QAMAR

AMNA BIBI

HIFZA AFTAB

SABIA QAZI

MARYAM EMAAN

AMNA ZIA

USWA BIBI

HIBA MALIK

ALINA FATIMA

SADIA MAZHAR

TAYYABA HASSAN

EMAN ASMAT

SANIA LATIF

MARYAM ROMAISA FAROOQ

HAMNA HAMEED

TAILA ASMA

MARYAM MAHNOOR

NOOR UL HUDA

AIMA MAJEED

EMAN HAIDER

FIZA BATOOL JAFFARI

MARYAM IRAJ

IFRA HAROON

AQSA BIBI

EMAN LARAIB

AAISHA URAB

ZAHRRA

FARAH NAZ

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

344
368
447

534
372
344
400
419
517
449

443
445

401
310
278

507
472
476
474
300
278
396
372
524
399
403
327
446

424

449
467
493
507
435
504
413
393
530
508
366
374
322
362
389

**101271*THE EDUCATORS GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, JAND (ATTOCK)

**101272*THE EDUCATOR HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS MITHIAL, TEH JAND DISTT ATTOCK

**101273*CITY INTERNATIONAL SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS JAND TEHSIL JAND DISTT ATTOCK

**101274*PUNJAB SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS PINDI KOHAT ROAD JAND, ATTOCK 

www.ta
lee
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644982
644990
644994
645004
645009
645012
645022
645027
645031
645035
645039
645264
645274
645278
645286
645292
645295
645300
645303
645307
645312
645315
645319
645323

605214
605223
605231
605236
605241
605248
605255
605262
645134
645145
645151
645157
645161

645165
645171

ALEESHA ALTAF HUSSAIN

TEHREEN MEHMOOD

ASAWRA AHMED

FATIMA ZAHRA

ASMAT

MAHEEN NADEEM

AREESHA BATOOL

HAFIZA ZAINAB FATIMA

AYESHA MUMTAZ

AYESHA ANWAR

AYESHA SIDDIQA

ANOORAL SALKA

MANAB AFSHEEN

ANFAL FATIMA

SEERAT ZAHRA

MANAHIL NOOR

ALEENA BATOOL AHMED

MUZAIFA ILYAS

RABEEA RASHEED

IZMAN WARDA

FAJAR TEHSEEN

DUA BATOOL

HIJAB ASIF

EEMAN AHMAD

MARYAM NOOR

ZAINAB NOOR

KINZA SIDDIQA

ZUBIA SANNA KHALID

NAFIA IRFAN

BISMA KHAN

SARA EMAN

HINA AFZAL

INSHRAH TAHIR

TABIER FATIMA ABBAS

MUNAZZA NAZ

SAJAL NAWAZ

ABRISH EMAN

TEHREEM FATIMA

ZEE RUTBA IMSAL

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

438

486
420
363
515

443
425
492
433
535
526
422
536
472
424
461
474
386

466
385
445
495

413
468

382
460
381
455
455

445
468

**101275*THE SPIRIT HIGH SCHOOL,(GIRLS CAMPUS) BASAL TEH. JAND, DISTT ATTOCK

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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604509
604513
644596
644602
644604

605348
605359
605367
605375
605383
605391
645263
645271
645279
645285
645290

604876
604885
604901
604908
604917
604925
604933
604941
604949
604956
604963
644963
644969
644974
644981
644988
644999
645003
645007

645013
645019
645026
645030
645034
645038
645042
645045
645047
645049
645052

MARYAM ZAHEER

SADA ZAINAB

ALEENA BIBI

MANEEA SALIHA

MAH NOOR

HIFSA MEHBOOB

SOBIA SAQIB

KASHAF MALEEHA

EMAN AROOJ

MARYAM ZAINAB

SAFA MOBEEN

MOAZMA NAVEED

ZEENAT SAEED

HIJAB FATIMA

ALISHA AHMED

HANIYA MALIK

HANIA AFTAB

HAFSA ZAKKI

RAFIA IDREES

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN HAROON

AJWA SAJJAD

HIFSA IFTIKHAR

RIDA BATOOL

FIZA SAEED

TOOBA EMAN

KAINAT BIBI

ALISHBA RUSTAM

SHAMSA MALIK

MADIHA SAEED

SOMAIKA NOOR

AROOB ZAHRA

ANEEQA RAHMAN

AREEBA MUBEEN

JAVERIA ANSAR

MALAIKA GUL

IQTEDAR ZAHRA

ESHAL FATIMA

YASMEEN BIBI

JAVERIA

TABEER BIBI

ADEEBA PARVEEN

AROOJ ZAHRA

SAWERA KHALID

OMMAMA ARIF

MAHNOOR BIBI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

432
388
411
424
486

509
438
462
377

450
280
431

420
333

329
362
311
417
506
277
398
458

416

364
307

386
362
416

481
494
351
362

419
318

313

**101276*BRAIN TECH GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL DHURNAL, TEH FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK

**101277*BAHRIA FOUNDATION SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS JAND, DISSTT ATTOCK

**101278*BEACON LIGHT ENGLISH MODEL GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL BACK SIDE YOUSAF MARKET JAND DISTT ATTOCK

www.ta
lee
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605069
605074
605078
605081
605084
605090
605092
605098
605101
605104
605106
605109
605113
605115
605119
605122
605125
605126
605129
605134
605135
605140
605142
605144
605147
605150
605153

605950
605972
645617
645634
645655
645669
645682

KASHAF UL MANAHIL

HIFSA BIBI

SADAF UROOJ

NOSHABA AMJAD

NAYYAB MUAZZAM

NATASHA KHAN

BISMA EMAN

EMAN FATIMA

IQRA BIBI

ZOHA SAEED

MALAIKA BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

SAMRA WAQAR

ZAINAB ROMAN

UMMAMA BATOOL

EEMAN HAQ

ATEA EJAZ

MAHEEN  FATIMA

FATIMA HAQ

ALIZA AHMED

SARWAT HUSSAIN

FIZA AMIR

MUSKAN NOOR

MEHWISH JABEEN

SANIA ABBAS

ZARA TASHVEEN

AFEEFA MARYUM

UM-E-KHADIJA

RAFIA MALIK

GUL BASHRA ZAHEER

KANEEZ FATIMA

SHAFIA ZAHRA

MALIHA KHALID

SHIREEN SULTANA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

496
437
416

527

390

466
421
499
457
509
490
448

446
463
486
417
384
467
438

436
400
494

358
352
410

**101279*CARE GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE PIND SULTANI TEH JAND DISTT ATTOCK

**101280*SPRING HILL SCHOOL SYSTEM VPO KAMRIAL TEH PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK
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PAGE NO
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 156

605758
605765
605780
605790
605799
605810
605819

605828
605838
605842
605852
605860
605868
605875
605881
605888
605893
605897
605901
605905
605911
605915
605918
605922
605925
605926
605929
605930
605932
605934
605936
605938
645432
645435
645452
645462

645472
645482
645492
645501
645510
645518
645526
645534
645542
645550
645558
645565
645571
645574
645576
645579
645582
645583
645585
645587
645589
645591
645593
645594
645595
645596
645597
645598
645599
645600
645601
645602
645603
645604
645605
645606
645607

AMAN KHAN

KINZA SHEHZADI

DUA -E-EMAN

NEELAM SHAHZADI

AANIA SHEIKH

ZAINAB BIBI

PALWASHA ASIF

SUNDAS BIBI

FIZA NOOR

ZAHRA REHNAZ

NAILA KANWAL

SANIA NOOR

HIFZA FATIMA

NADIA BIBI

TAYYABA BASHARAT

NAYYAB AKRAM

EMAN FATIMA

AREEBA BIBI

SAMMAN ASMI

BISMA BIBI

TAYYBA BATOOL

ZAHRA NAZ

ASMA YASMEEN

SUNDAS IRFAN

MISHAL ZAHRA

UJALA ZAHEER

MARYAM BIBI

MESHAL BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

MOMNA NOOR

EMAN FATIMA

FARHANA UROOJ

MUQADDAS KHATOON

KOMAL NOUREEN

ZARNISHAL FATIMA

AREESHA BIBI

AREEBA SHOUKAT

AREESHA

LARAIB BIBI

BEENISH MEHMOOD

SAWERA YAQOOB

MADIHA BIBI

MEHVISH BIBI

SADDIQA RUKHSAR

ALEEZA IMRAN

MADIHA EMAN

ALEESHA ZAINAB

FATIMA BIBI

MAWARA EMAN

LARAIB KANWAL

ANEETA NAHEED

QURATUL-AIN

SHAZIA

SHANZAY NAEEM

ALEENA BIBI

MALAIKA NOOR

MALAIKA TAFASAL

SANJEELA NOOR

SEHRISH BIBI

FATIMA BIBI

FATIMA BIBI

WAJIHA EMAN

MUNEEBA AKRAM

MLAIKA EMAN

JAVARIA SHAHEEN

MANAHIL DAWOOD

KOMAL TABUSSAM

ANEESHA BIBI

TABINDA IQBAL

FATIMA BIBI

MEHWISH RIAZ

MAHEEN FATIMA

MANAIL FATIMA

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I IST-I THQ-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I

GS-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I

MC-I

BIO-I

EC-I

EC-I EHE-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

EC-I EHE-I PST-I

GS-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I

EC-I EHE-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I EHE-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I

323

450

290
382

343

304
364

327
296
256
344
428

338

342

385

282

295

320

270

280
369
480

411

**101301*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, AKHLAS, (ATTOCK)
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PAGE NO
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645608
645609
645610
645611
645612

605947
605962
605982
605988
606006
606014
606026
606037
606045
606057
606066
606075
606083
606091
606100
606107
606112
606120
606127
606133
606138
606144
606148
606152
606156
606161
606163
606166
606170
606175
606178
606181

645613
645631
645645
645667
645679
645693
645700
645711
645720
645734
645742
645750
645759
645767
645776
645788
645793
645800
645807
645814
645819
645824
645829
645830
645837
645839
645844
645847
645849
645852
645854

MALAIKA BIBI

MUGHERA ARSHAD

HALEEMA BIBI

MUNEEBA SAEED

HALEEMATUL ZAHRA

HANIA NOOR

HIRA BATOOL

EESHA NOOR

ASIFA

NOOR UL HUDA

EMAN FATIMA

UM-E-AMARA

IQRA IMMA

YADGAR NASIR

RIDA ZAINAB

SARIA ABID

ZAHRA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

ASMA RUBAB

FIZZA BIBI

MISHAL MALIK

AMNA BIBI

NOOR UL HUDA

LAIBA SAHADAT

NAZRANA KOUSAR

ZONIA YASEEN

MISBAH BATOOL

AMNA BIBI

ATIFA BATOOL

AMNA BIBI

HAJRA BIBI

KASHAF ZAHRA

SAIQA BIBI

EMAN ZAHRA

BIBI HALEEMA

NOOR UL ASWAD

KHOBAN ZAINAB

KASHFAT NOUREEN

RUBINA BIBI

GHANWA HAMEED

WADIHA ZAINAB

EIMAN FATIMA

ALTAMAS ZAHRA

ALEESHA ANSAR

HALEEMA FATIMA

BAKHTAWAR HAMEED

UROOJ FATIMA

HABIBA FATIM

HAJIRA ZAHEER

PAKEEZA ISHA

RIMSHA NOOR

NEELUM FARNAZ

AMBER ANDLEEB

DUA ZAINAB

ABEERA ALI

HASEEN ZAHRA

TEHREEM HAYAT

ALEEZA BATOOL

HARAM FATIMA

UME RUBAB

AIMAN UROOJ

SADIQA ZAINAB

ATTIYA BATOOL

PAKIZA MARIAM

EEMAN FATIMA

MAHNOOR

EIMAN MALIK

MUBEEN KOSAR

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I

CSC-I GMC-I IST-I

PASS

GMC-I

CSC-I GMC-I

PHY-I

CSC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I THQ-I

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I THQ-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I

342

322

374

383

406
344
337
390

407

312

263

302
325
448
358
365
354
294

409
404

378
367
349
355
315

348
375

353

399
393
439
372
349
304

333
336

331
372
454
347

**101302*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KAMRIAL, (ATTOCK)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m
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PAGE NO
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 158

605944
605969
605983
605993
606007
606016
606027
606038
606047
606056
606065
606076
606084
606092
606099
606106
606114
606121
606128
606134
606140
606145
606149
606153
606157
606160
606164
606167
606171
606176
606179
606180
606182
606183
606184
606185
606186

606187
606188
606189
606190
606191
606192
606193
606194
606195
606196
606197
606198
606199
606200
606201
606202
606203
606204
606205
606206
606207
606208
606209
606210
606211
606212
606213
606214
606215
606216
606217
606218
606219
606220
606221
606222
606223

BISMA TAHIR

ISHRAT BIBI

TAYYABA ARZOO

SYEDA MARYAM ZAHRA

GHULAM FATIMA

HAMNA IMTIAZ

HAMNA NOOR

ZAINAB BATOOL

NOOR UL MUNTAHA

NAJMA BIBI

BISMA ASIM

EMAN MAQSOOD

RIDA NOOR

EZZA SAEED

HIFZA AMJAD

KINZA BATOOL

AMINA BIBI

SANIA GUL

MARVA IMTIAZ

HADIA MARYAM

ZAHRA RUBAB

ZAINAB BIBI

TAYYABA EMAN

TAYYABA NAZ

HARRAM FATIMA

HAMNA HAFEEZ

FARYAL

RANIA BIBI

SAFIA AMBER

REHAB BIBI

HIFZA EMAN

ZAINAB FATIMA

MARYAM ZAHRA

MARYAM SADAQAT

ZAINAB BIBI

SANIA BATOOL

ASHIANA ARSHAD

MARIA

WAFA MEHAK

SANIA BIBI

SARA BATOOL

LAIBA ASGHAR

LAIBA NOOR

FAIZA NOOR

TAYYABA MAHEEN

SAIQA BATOOL

NAYAB KIRAN

MAIRAJ FATIMA

IQRA YASMEEN

SYEDA DUA ZAINAB

KAINAT NOOR

AQSA AZIZ

ISMA BIBI

EMAN NOOR

ANAM ZAHRA

NIMRA RAFIQUE

IRAM SHERAZ

RABIA NOUREEN

ZAHRA FATIMA

HANIA BATOOL

SABA BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

LAILA TARIQ

FIZZA AHMED

NIDA BATOOL

EMAN FAISAL

QAIMA ZAHRA

SYEDA FARIA ZAINAB

FARYAL BIBI

MUSKAN FATIMA

ALIA BIBI

HIJAB FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

BIBI HAJRA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

GS-I IST-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

381
492
477
325
451

376
409
435

397
431
450
315
330
428
390
412

329
358
329

424
339
393
321
287
401

259
371
376

406
354
461

396
315

274
306
329
417
381
351

372
277
296

255
413
354
396
423
370
308
383
442

312
319

388

**101303*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHORE COMPANY, (ATTOCK)
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606224
606225
606226
606227
606228
645623
645637
645650
645665
645680
645692
645702
645712
645726
645735
645744
645753
645761
645769
645780
645784
645791
645798
645805
645815
645818
645821
645827
645831
645835
645840
645842
645845
645848
645851
645855
645856

645857
645858
645859
645860
645861
645862
645863
645864
645865
645866
645867
645868
645869
645870
645871
645872
645873
645874
645875
645876
645877
645878
645879
645880
645881
645882
645883
645884
645885
645886
645887
645888
645889
645890
645891
645892
645893

FAIZA NOOR

ESHAAL FATIMA

HAMNA BATOOL

MARWA HUDDA

IQRA ANFAAL

SIBGHA BATOOL

SAMAN SANA

JAVERIA BIBI

AYESHA UROOJ

HALIMA BIBI

KHANSA SAJJAD

MEHWISH SAFEER

ANZAL RUBAB

FATIMA NOOR

MUSFERA EMAN

FARAH TOUQEER

KHANSA MARYAM

MANAHIL ARSHAD

MANAHIL FATIMA

SUNDEERA KANWAL

MUZAMIL FAREED

TASNEEM MEHRBAN

MALIHA MASOOD

FATIMA ZAHRA

AYESHA MARYAM

RUBAB ZAHRA

ALEESHA NOOR KHAN

ABEERA MUNTAHA

ALEENA ARSHAD

UROOJ FATIMA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

QURAT UL AIN

SULANA ALTAF

UMM E FARWA ZUBAIR

QANDEEL ZAHRA

MANAEL ZAHRA

RANEEM ZAHRA

QUDSIA KANWAL

SAWAIRA KIRAN

EMAN

RABBIYA SANI

MANAHIL ARSHAD

NABEELA KHAN

LARAIB RAZZAQ

MUQADDAS NAZIR

HOORIA BATOOL

RAMSHA BIBI

UMM E AMMARA

AREEBA SHAHZADI

ASMARA MUNTAHA

AYESHA BIBI

JAWERIA IJAZ

ALEENA MARYAM

TEHREEM FATIMA

ARSHIA UROOJ

MUNEEZA KAUSAR

AREESHA UROOJ

SHAMSA BATOOL

HAREEM ZAHRA

AIMEN BIBI

LARAIB FATIMA

AROOBA IDREES

AYESHA BATOOL

AREEBA ZAHID

BUSHRA FATIMA

NOSHEEN FATIMA

SUMMIYA SHEHZADI

SAJEELA BIBI

IZZAT ZAHRA

SHAZIA

AMBER NOUREEN

KONAIN ZAHRA

MUNAZZA BIBI

KHANSA MARYAM

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

279
447
478
419

450
409

422
365

299

380
372
370
473
368
392
331
288
371
359
328
380
292
373
372

322
357
363
413

411

387
445
395

345
402

373
329
336

380

423
361

390

396
352
363
413
377

357
264
395
381
367
385
337
433
418
370
415
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645894
645895
645896
645897

606426
606433
606439
606446
606457
606464
606470
606476
606482
606488
606492
606496
606499
606502
606504
606506
606508
606510
606512
606513
606514
606515
606516

606517
606518
606519
606520
606521
606522
606523
606524
606525

606526
606527
606528
606529
606530
606531
606532
606533
606534
606535
606536
606537
606538
606539
606540
606541
606542
606543
606544
606545
606546

606547
606548
606549
606550

606551
606552
606553
606554
606555
606556
606557

UROOJ FATIMA

ALEENA ABBAS

AREESHA FATIMA

AYESHA NOOR

EMAN HAFEEZ

NOOR UL AIN

MUQADAS BIBI

ZAHIDA MUMTAZ

SUMMAYA ATTA

ISHA EMAN

ATIKA SEEMAB

KHOLA BIBI

ANAM MEHMOOD

KINZA GHULAM

ISHBA IJAZ

MARIA BASHARAT

NAYYAB  AKHTER

EMAN FATIMA

ROSHANA ZARA

SYEDA IQRA KAZMI

FARYAL MEHMOOD

HIRA KAINAT

HADIA NOOR

AFSHAN ZEBI

SUNBAL TASNEEM

KANWAL SHAHZADI

MUQADDAS ZAHRA

ATIQA RIAZ

BIBI SADIA

EMAN BIBI

RIDA NASEER

KAINAT FATIMA

RABIA BUSRE

SHAFAQ EMAN

NIMRA WAQAS

SIDRA REHMAN

IQRA SHEHZADI

MUSKAN

ZARTASHA UROOJ TUFAIL

KAINAT

AANIA AMIN

KAINAT BIBI

IRSA FATIMA

AQSA PERVEEN

DUA E ZAINAB

AZRA BIBI

ALIZA SHAKIR

ZHARA EMAN

KINZA FATIMA

SAIRA SHEHZADI

MEHRAL FATIMA

MISBAH KALSOOM

ZAINAB RAFIQUE

MUSTAJAB FATIMA

ANIQA EMAN

NADIA SHAHEEN

AMINA BIBI

RIDA MALIK

NAZIA SARFRAZ

HINSA BASHEER

MARYAM FATIMA

SYEDA ALEENA BATOOL

IQRA BIBI

FIZZA AHMED

EMAN ZAHRA

WADIAT ALI

SYEDA MANAHIL ZAINAB NAQI

ROTABA FATIMA

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

EHE-I

PASS

EHE-I

PASS

PASS

EHE-I IST-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

417

344
325

362
276
366
350

391
387

371
335
423
358
379
320
400

336

374
376

377
416
481
389

319
239

325

389

376
385

247

276
399
292
350
309
406

399
301
405
439

301

276
255
324
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606558
606559
606560
606561
606562
606563
606564
606565
606566
606567
606568
606569
606570
606571
606572
606573
606574
606575
606576
606577
606578
606579
606580
606581
606582
606583
606584
606585
606586
606587
606588
606589
606590
606591
606592
606593
606594

606595
606596
606597
606598
606599
606600
606601
606602
606603
606604
606605
606606
606607
606608
606609
606610
606611
606612
606613
606614
606615
606616
606617

606618
606619
606620
606621
606622
646101
646110
646119
646127
646131
646138
646143
646150
646152

AROOBA MANZOOR

MALJA NAVEED

TAYYABA RUBAB

AMNA  BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

URWA ZAINAB

KINZA GHAFFAR

SIDRA BATOOL

HAFSA

FIZZA TAHREEM

FIZZA TABASAM

UNSA ZAHRA

HAFSA MALIK

SHUMAILA MEHAK

LAIBA SATTAR

MARYAM BASHIR

AREEDA NAEEM

AQSA ANEES

IZZA SHAHID

BIBI HALEEMA

SUNDAS BATOOL

EMAN ZARA

RABIA YASMEEN

IQRA HAMEED

NAILA SHAHEEN

NAYYAB FATIMA

NAYAB AKHTAR

SHOMAILA ARSHAD

SYEDA VISHAL FATIMA

SARA YASMEEN

BIBI LAIBA

SANIA SHAKEEL

EMAN KHALIL

EMAN HANIF

AJWA LARAIB

BISMA KANWAL

NAYAB GUL

MARYAM BIBI

HIRA NAZ

MARYAM BIBI

IRUM SHAHZADI

SIDRA FAISAL

AMNA BIBI

KINZA MALIK

DIYA UROOJ

AMAN FATIMA

RIDA BATOOL

AMNA KHALID

BIBI KOUSAR

AMNA QAYYUM

KINZA ALTAF

NIMRA BIBI

HIFSA BIBI

ALINA KOUSAR

HIFSA NAZ

LAIBA NOOR

AFIFA ZAHRA

MARYAM  MUKHTIAR

SUNDAS HIJAB

HIJAB SULTAN

AREEBA NOOR

AREEBA NOUREEN

OMAMA TAYYABA

MARYAM BIBI

AREEBA SAJJAD

MUNEEBA IJAZ

ALEENA MAQSOOD

SAMINA BIBI

SABEEKA KANWAL

SABEEL FATIMA

TANZEELA SAFDER

ALISHBA JABIR

MALAIKA BIBI

ZULAIKHA NOOR

PASS

PASS

EHE-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I

CSC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

EC-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

EC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I EHE-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

290
310

299

320

382

376

416
298

380
281
336

253
304
328
381
345
346
229
322

272

312
266
400
331
299
265

303

268

427

372
290

463
323
433

479
389
275

380
286
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646159
646162
646164
646167
646171
646175
646178
646179
646181
646183
646184
646185
646186
646187
646188
646189
646190
646191
646192
646193
646194
646195
646196
646197
646198
646199
646200
646201
646202
646203
646204
646205
646206
646207
646208
646209
646210

646211
646212
646213
646214
646215
646216
646217
646218
646219
646220
646221
646222
646223
646224
646225
646226
646227
646228
646229
646230
646231
646232
646233
646234
646235
646236
646237
646238
646239
646240
646241
646242
646243
646244
646245
646246
646247

HUMAIRA AYUB

HUMAIRA SAJID

ROMAISA NADEEM

AROOJ FATIMA

FATIMA ZAHRA

AYMAN NOOR

TABINDA LATIF

MAHNOOR NAZ

MAHNOOR SAFDAR

JAWERIA MUSHTAQ

JAVERIA YASMEEN

NAZISH AMEEN

AREESHA KHAWAR

SAWAIRA TAJ

ALEENA BIBI

UNZALLAH AZHAR

INSHRAH MALIK

SUMAIRA BIBI

SHAZIA BIBI

MUNAZZA RAMZAN

KONAIN FATIMA

ABBIHA NOOR

ALISHBA IRAM

ZUNAIRA MARYAM

ALEENA SHAHID

AYESHA HARRAM

AREESHA

UROOJ FATIMA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

HALEEMA SAADIA

MEHMOONA BIBI

MEHIK NOOR

RAYAN MASOOD

MEHREEN BIBI

MADINA BIBI

AREESHA HAMID

MUNAZZA TARIQ

MANAHIL FATIMA

FATIMA UROOJ

ONAISA AMANAT

ARZU

SAWAIRA JAVED

SUMMYIA FATIMA

HARAM FATIMA

PAKIZA FATIMA

MASOOMA

JAVERIA ALI

NATASHA FAREED

HUMAIRA BIBI

TOUHEED ZAHRA

ALEEZA IFTIKHAR

KHUNSA NAVEED

AFSHEEN SULTAN

HUREEM FATIMA

WAJIHA MANAIL

LARAIB KANWAL

AREEJ BIBI

FATIMA AL ZAHRA

MANAL FATIMA

MAHNOOR RAFIQUE

FARVIYA AROOJ IBRAR

KASHMALA NOUREEN

ROMAISA ZUBAIR

UROOJ BIBI

WAJEEHA NOOR

HAREEM FATIMA QAZI

SUMREEN KHALIQ

INSHRA KANWAL

SALEHA HABIB

MALAIKA NOOR

SEHRISH NAZ

ALEEZA AHMED

ALEENA BIBI

MANAIL AZEEM

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I ISL-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I ISL-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

378
284
433
307

414
476

414
384
255
300
373
296
370
409
427
387
339

437
429

305
407
395
411
300

402
311

302

300
429

290
319

269
414
338

421
431
402
339

498
492
345
340
403

326
308
379
503
497
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646248
646249
646250
646251
646252
646253
646254
646255
646256
646257
646258
646259
646260
646261
646262
646263
646264
646265

646266
646267
646268
646269
646270
646271
646272
646273
646274
646275
646276
646277
646278
646279
646280
646281
646282
646283
646284

646285
646286
646287
646288
646289
646290
646291
646292
646293
646294
646295
646296
646297
646298
646299
646300

MALAIKA KANWAL

NAYYER SHAHZADI

FATIMA BIBI

TEHREEM AHMED

AROOJ FATIMA

SEHRISH UROOJ

HALEEMA SAADIA

FATIMA UROOJ

LARAIB SUMREEN

AIMEN BATOOL

NASEEM FATIMA ATTARIA

MOMINA SHAKEEL

AYESHA SIDDIQUE

SABAHAT ALI

ANUSHAY ZULFIQAR

JAVERIA KANWAL

YASHFA IRUM

SAFINA AKHTER

ALEENA SHAHID

HAJIRA BATOOL

MEHREEN BIBI

AYESHA DUA

ABEERA HANIF

WAJEEHA SHAHZADI

ALEESHA SADIQ

ANUSHA AAMIR

HALEEMA BIBI

MUNAZA TARIQ

NAZISH NOOR

JAVERIA AMEEN

ALEENA SHAHZAD

AIMAN SAJJAD

FATIMA BIBI

MUNAZA BIBI

AREESHA ADIL

MALAIKA JABEEN

HAJIRA IFTIKHAR

MANAHIL SHAFIQUE

MALAIKA NOOR

AMMARA JABEEN

FATIMA IRUM

KHADIJA BIBI

FASEEHA BATOOL

BAKHTAWAR

RIMSHA KAINAT

NAFEESA WAZEER

MOMINA BIBI

WASHMA BIBI

AROOJ FATIMA

ANISHA FAYYAZ

HASEENA AKBAR

ABEERA AHMAD

UMMAMA FIDA

ISL-I

THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

BIO-I PST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I

ABSENT

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I EHE-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

381

308
344
462

289
378
435

301

354
378

343

313
359

333
421

372

499
418
398

282
400
495

404
453

381
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606231
606242
606250
606261
606270
606278
606285
606289
606295
606301
606306
606312
606318
606324
606328
606332
606335
606337
606339
606342
606344
606346
606348
606350
606352
606354
606356
606358
606360
606362
606364
606366
606368
606370
606372
606373
606374

606375
606376
606377
606378
606379
606380
606381
606382
606383
606384
606385
606386
606387
606388
606389
606390
606391
606392
606393
606394
606395
606396
606397
606398
606399
606400
606401
606402
606403
606404

606405
606406

606407
606408
606409
606410

ZAINAB FIRDOUS

AASMA NOUREEN

IQRA ABDULLAH

FIZA BIBI

AJWA NOOR

NOOR UL AIN

ARIJ QADEER

UNSA YASMEEN

AQSA EMAN

ZAHRA KHATOON

ABIHA MUSKAN

HIFZA TARIQ

IQRA AJAZ

USWA KHALIL

KAINAT ALI

MARYAM MUSKAN

EMAN FATIMA

KINZA IMRAN

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN ALI MALIK

ABIDA BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

NOOR UL AIN

EMAN ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

ZOYA SHAFIQUE

EMAN ADEEL

EMAN FAROOQ

NOOR UL AIN

HIFZA BIBI

HADIA SHAKEEL

SAIQA YASMEEN

ZAINAB NOOR

RESHAIL

EISHAL AHMED

GHULAM AYESHA ILYAS

AREEBA AROOJ

AREEBA UROOJ

UM E AFIA

MUSKAN BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

BISMA SHAHZADI

MARYAM BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

INSHA ZAHRA

INSHARA BATOOL

TAYYBA

ZAHRA KIRAN

ZAINAB SHAKEEL

RIDA E FATIMA

HADIA NOOR

UMERA MEHREEN

HAJRA BATOOL

HIFZA BATOOL

HAMNA TARIQ

MUSKAN HAYAT

MARYAM ISHAQ

HIFZA NOOR

MARYAM BIBI

AMNA BATOOL

ISMA ZULFQAR ALI

HIJAB-E-ZAINAB

IZZA SHAMAIM SHKEEL

HAFSA SHAMS

RIDA MAHNOOR

LAIBA ISRAR

EMAN FATIMA SULTAN

RUBAB HAIDER

HADIA EMAN

MAYA BATOOL

HIRA BATOOL

ANIYA ARIF

SHIZA FATIMA

PHY-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

EHE-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I IST-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I

CHE-I EC-I

GMC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

408
346
322
290
424
290
406
316
329

326

410
350
392

480

294
479
450
304

414
297

359

294

296

393

340

437
490
399

419
305
452
500
397
297

385
350
274

384

417
256
408

352

280

**101305*GOVT FATIMA JINNAH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PINDI GHEB (ATTOCK)
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606411
606412
606413
606414
606415
606416
606417
606418
606419
645903
645914
645924
645932
645939
645944
645956
645962
645970
645979

645986
645993
646001
646005
646009
646012
646016
646018
646020
646021
646023
646025
646027
646029
646031
646033
646036
646038

646039
646042
646044
646046
646048
646050
646052
646054
646055
646056
646057
646058
646059
646060
646061
646062
646063
646064
646065
646066
646067
646068
646069
646070
646071
646072
646073
646074
646075
646076
646077
646078
646079

646080
646081
646082
646083

URWA HABIBA QAZIA

MUSKAN HAYAT

KINZA MAROOF

SHUMAILA BIBI

EMAN AROOJ

SAMYA NOOR

SAMRA NAZ

ASMA MARYUM

WANIA REHMAN

HUMAIRA BASHEER

ANOOSHA ZAINAB

HALEEMA SADIA

YASHFA NAEEM

ALEEZA MUSKAN

MANAHIL SHAFIQUE

SHAMZA BATOOL

AFSAH EMAN

NAZISH NAVEED

KOMAL SHAHEEN

TASHFEEN ZHARA

RIMSHA MUSKAN

HALIMA SHABBIR

MUQADAS RAMZAN

ALISHBA NOUSHEEN

RIMSHA ARIF

AYESHA NOOR

AYESHA GHAFFAR

ABEEHA AHMED

MUNEEBA ARSHAD

SAMREENA BIBI

HALEEMA SADIA

MAHNOOR SAEED

ZUMMER BIBI

WALIJA FAROOQ

UMMAMA BINT TUFAIL

TAYYEBA BATOOL

SAWERA BIBI

SAJAL EMAN

ALEEZA AROOJ

SALEH EMAN

AREESHA FATIMA

KIRAN ARFAN

AYESHA ALI

MAHNOOR MALIK

MANAHIL FATIMA

QURAT UL AIN

HALEEMA TAUSEEF

AROOJ FATIMA

MNAHIL NAEEM

BUSHRA EJAZ

MALAIKA REHMAN

MANAHIL EMAN

ROMASA SALEEM

ALEENA SHEHZADI

ALEESHA BIBI

LARAIB AQEEL

DUA MARYUM

SABIHA HAROON

SAHER NAZ

UME HABIBA

AYESHA NOOR

KHIZRA IJAZ

SHAISTA NOOR

SALEHA NOOR

JANEETA YASMEEN

AMBER AROOJ

YUMMNAH MINAHIL

NIGAR FATIMA

HADEESA NOOR

HARAM BATOOL

AATIKA HANIF

WALEEJA MUDASSAR

MAHNOOR  BIBI

AYESHA NOOR

PASS

GMC-I

EHE-I GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

EHE-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EHE-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EHE-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I EHE-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

441

295

348
337
309
260

397

437

400
347

372

389

339

498
332
403

311

340
481

283

324
328

413

360
300

402

521
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646084
646085
646086
646087
646088
646089
646090
646091
646092
646093
646094
646095
646096
646097

608774
608777
608778
608779
608780
608781
608782
608783
608784
608785
608786
608787
608788
608789
608790
608791
608792
608793
608794
608795
608796
608797
608798

608799
608800
608801
608802
608803
608804
608805
608806
608807
608808
608809
608810
608811
608812
608813
608814
608815
608816
608817
608818
608819
608820
608821

KASHMALA NAZ

WAJEEHA SAHER

SANJRA SEHER

NALAIN HIJAB

SAMREEN SAHIR

ROMASA MUSKAN

MONEEBA TABASSUM

JENIFER SAMUAL

AYESHA NOOR

ALISHA NOUREEN

ROMAISA ANSAR

HARAM BINT -E- NADEEM

HARAM FATIMA

HALIMA BIBI

BIBI AQSA

LAIBA NASEER

ESHA TOUFIQUE

NOOR-UL-AIN

HIFZA SALEEM

AROOJ FATIMA

AYESHA AROOJ

HUMAIRA  SIDDIQUA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

ZAINAB HUSSAIN

ABEER FATIMA

ASAWER FATIMA

AYESHA NOOR

ALEEZA NAWAZ

BIBI ZAINAB ZEHRA

SONIA

MALIHA YASEEN

MAEESHA SATTAR

SAWAIRA NOOR

EMAN JALAL

ALEESHA EMAN

HIFZA EMAN

SAWAIRA AROOJ

ADEEBA HALEEM

SAMAVIA NOOR

BIBI MEHREEN

MANAHIL BIBI

MISBAH BIBI

AYESHA TASLEEM

MARWA NAYAB

JAVERIA

MINAHIL KHALID

TAYYABA SHEHZADI

URBA LATIF

MUQADDAS FAROOQ

JAZBA SULTANA

NAYAB BIBI

AASMA KHATOON

SAIMA IFTIKHAR

RIZWANA BIBI

ARBAB GUL

IRAM SHEHZADI

HASNA TABBASUM

SABA IRFAN

RANIA BATOOL

AMINA EMAN

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ETN-I MC-I PST-I RGE-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

CHE-I

GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

GMC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I GS-I

405
342
339

488

441
314
440

413
416
353
428

350

308
393
316
319
265

351
364

368

287
319

330
364

263

**101307*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KISRAN (ATTOCK)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 167

608822
608823
608824
608825
608826
608827
608828
608829

606624
606631
606633
606639
606644
606649
606653
606658
606663
606668
606676
606681
606686
606688
606693
606698
606706
606709
606713
606717
606721
606724
606730
606733
606737
606742
606744
606747
606751

606752
606753
606754
606755
606756
606757
606758
606759
606760
606761
606762
606763
606764
606765
606766
606767
606768
606769
606770
606771
606772
606773
606774
606775
606776
606777
606778
606779
606780

BIBI MADEEHA

RUQAYYA SALEEM

ATIQA NOOR

BIBI AYESHA RAFAQAT

MARYAM ZAHOOR

WANEEZA EMAN

ATAM NOOR

HUMAIRA NOOR

UMME EHSAN

KAINAT KANWAL

MARYAM NOOR

UMME AIMAN

BISMA IMRAN

SANIA SAEED

KASHAF EMAN

MIFTAH NOOR

MARYAM SAJJAD

IRSA ABUBAKAR

TAYYABA EMAN

HIRA SHABBIR

KISHWER BALQEES

SHEHLA PERVEEN

AMNA RIAZ

DUA ZAINAB

ADEELA NAWAZ

UMME HABIBA

TANZEELA FARHAT

TATHEER ZAHRA

FAREEHA BIBI

KINZA AMJAD

ALISHA KHALIL

ARMEENA BIBI

MEHAK ZAHRA

AREESHA EHSAN

MUQADDAS ZAHRA

FIDAK ZAHRA

NIMRA HAFEEZ

KASHMALA BAQIR

SOKAINA ZAHRA

KANEEZ BIBI

MALAIKA NOOR

SAWAIRA AFZAL

SHEIKH AROOJ FATIMA

NAZISH KOSAR

LAILA NAQVI

UMME LAILA

AMAN FATIMA

ALISHBA RAZZAQ

AREEJ FATIMA

SHAFA ZAHRA ASGHAR

SUAIRA ARIF

KINZA NISAR

SYEDA AMNA BATOOL

UMME AREEBA

ANEESA BIBI

EMAN ZAHRA

ARBISH SADDIQA

MANAHIL MEHMOOD

KINZA EMAN

HADIQA NAZ

MARYAM SIDDIQA

SUNDAS NOREEN

NAYAB FATIMA

MUNIBA KHALIL

KHANSA IQBAL

LUBNA AKHTER

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I

PASS

EC-I IST-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

361

330

400
326
299
405
297

342
341
364
449

368
358
388
426
267

303
384
327
359
319

339

338

396
289
350
380
373
307
280
332

374
353
425
439
431
402
351
325
359
355

430

377
412
331
369
357
339
424

**101308*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MALHO WALI (ATTOCK)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 168

606781
606782
606783
606784
606785
606786
606787
606788
606789
606790
606791
606792
606793
606794
606795
606796
606797
606798
606799
606800
606801
606802
606803
606804
606805
606806
606807
606808
606809
606810
606811
606812
606813
606814
606815
606816
606817

606818
606819
606820
606821
606822
606823

ADEEBA BATOOL

URMISH EMAAN

ALEENA MALIK

NAIN FATIMA

SYEDA MALIHA AJAL

MANAHIL ZAHRA

UM UL BANIN FATIMA

SYEDA MUSTAJAB ZAHRA NAQVI

RUMAISA BASHIR

RIZWANA BIBI

NIGAH FATIMA

KAINAT FATIMA

AMEENA BATOOL

EMAN ZAHRA

ZAINAB ISLAM

SYEDA NOOR UL HUDA NAQVI

SEHAR EMAN

AZKA IRSHAD

QIRAT SHEHZAD

LARAIB ZAHRA

NIDA FATIMA

SIDRA AZAM

TAZEEM NISA

AFIFA BATOOL

FATIMA TU ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

WAJEEHA ASHRAF

IQRA BIBI

NIMRA USMANI

SAWAIRA TASLEEM

TASKEEN FATIMA

ANEEBA WAZIR

JAVERIA ATIF

SABA ZAHRA

SHANZA ISHAQ

KHUZAIMA

AFIFA JABEEN

SUBHANA ZULFIQAR

KHASHIA EMAN

HIRA NOOR

AREEBA JAVED

SUMAIRA SHEHZADI

NAMRA NOOR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

GMC-I

PASS

373
443
314
458

343
307
337
426
410
396

390
400
385
374
291
447
332
383
358
339
353
394
431
334
379
357
370
372
377
303
377
336
361
360
271

320
356

385
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 169

605756
605768
605777
605788
605798
605811
605817
605829
605837
605845
605856
605863
645425
645438
645445
645457
645467
645476
645487
645495
645505
645515
645522
645530
645538
645548
645554

605951
605964
605984
605995
606001
606017
606028
606039
606049

606059
606068
606071
606080
606088
606096
606102
606110
606118

HIFZA BIBI

AANSA YOUSAF

FAIZA BIBI

HIJAB AKHTER

SADIA BIBI

IRAM BIBI

AFRA HAYAT

BIBI GAHAR BANO

INZA ALI

BIBI HAJIRA

SANIA BIBI

AMNA  BIBI

FEHMEEDA NAVEED

SANJEELA GUL

BUSHRA KHATOON

MARIYAM BIBI

UMM E AMMARA

UMM E AIMAN

SUMMIYA SAIF

NOSHEEN SHOUKAT

AYESHA BIBI

KIRAN PARVEEN

ASMA

SAWERA BIBI

HALEEMA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

TAYYEBA AKSAR

TURAB FATIMA

ZAINAB BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

FIZA AROOJ

MUNTAHA FATIMA

FARYAL FATIMA

MARYAM SHAHZADI

NOOR EMAN

RIDA ZAINAB

TAYYABA ZAHRA

MARYAM FATIMA

MARIA BIBI

MARYAM IMRAN

HADIA LATEEF

SANIA FATIMA

EMAN TEHREER

HIRA NAZ

ASMA EMAN

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I PHY-I

CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

ABSENT

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

378

411

301

386

322

379

365

304

431

**101309*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DATWAL (ATTOCK)

**101310*GOVT. GIRLS SEC. SCHOOL #2KHAUR CITY, TEH PINDI GHEB (ATTOCK)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 170

606126
606132
606137
606142
645621
645643
645659
645672
645685
645696
645708
645719
645724
645740
645749
645758
645766
645774
645778
645785
645792
645799
645806
645812
645817
645825
645826
645833
645836
645838
645843
645846
645850
645853

605955
605960
605976

605989
606000
606011

ZAINAB NOOR

UM-E-HABIBA

RIDA ZAINAB

HUMA ANSAR

MAHNOOR FATIMA

AMBER FATIMA

MALAIKA NOOR

HALEEMA FATIMA

HALEEMA BIBI

TANZEEM FATIMA

KANEEZ FATIMA

AQDAS INBISAAT

SUMMIYA BIBI

MAHNOOR FATIMA

MALAIKA NOOR

MAHNOOR FATIMA

MUNAZZA BATOOL

GHOSIA NOOR

AZM-E-ZAINAB

ALEESHA FIASAT

RIMSHA ASIF

MAHNOOR FATIMA

MANAHIL FATIMA

HASEEBA NAVEED

AREEBA

DUA FATIMA

ASHAB YAQOOB

TEHREEM FATIMA

ALEENA ABBAS

SABEELA SHEHZADI

AZALFA ALI

MANAHIL FATIMA

NABEELA AFREEN

AYESHA BATOOL

HAJRAN BIBI

AAIZA FATIMA

AIZA BATOOL

MOMNA ADEEL

RANIA FATIMA

SANA MALIK

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

371

331

334

320
391
383

309

354

334

389
426
422

461
421

307
320

374

365

**101311*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL AHMDAL TEH PINDI GHAIB DISTT ATTOCK
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 171

606021
606031
606041
606051
606067
606074
606081
606089
606097
606103
606109
606115
606123
606129
606139
606141
606147
606150
606155
606159
606165
606169
606173
645619
645636
645648
645663
645673
645689
645704
645715
645730
645739
645748
645757
645763
645771

645781
645787
645794
645801

HIFZA AROOJ

ZAHRA SHOAIB

EMAN ALI

IRSA BATOOL

ZAHRA ADEEL

MARYAM ALTAF

AENA ALI

SAMMAN SHAKIR

TAYYABA RIAZ

HAJRA BIBI

FARYAL FATIMA

ARFA BIBI

SHEZA BIBI

EMAN NAFEES

AFSHAN

ASRA WAJID

SAFIA NAZ

AFIA BATOOL

NADIA SHAHEEN

LAIBA MUMTAZ

KINZA BATOOL

SABA NOOR

MUSKAN ISMAIL

NABIHA HANEEF

AREESHA ADEEL

KOMAL SHEHZADI

NARAIB IRFAN

LARAIB

IMTESHAL ASIF

AREESHA RUBAB

FATIMA ZAHRA

RIMSHA NIAZ

UMM E HABIBA

ANOOSHA NAWAZ

MAHNOOR FATIMA

MAHNOOR MUNSAB

SANOBER SHEHZADI

AROOJ FATIMA

ALEENA SHEHZADI

MALAIKA RIAZ

MINAL FATIMA

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PST-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

385

413

468

364

369
439

390
407
413
516
349

293
357
304

360
307
351
442
379
435
401
313
310

400

320
374
384
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 172

606627
606632
606635
606640
606645
606650
606654
606659
606664
606669
606673
606678
606683
606692
606694
606702
606707
606711
606715
606718
606722
606726
606728
606734
606739

605953
605968
605978
605992
606002
606012
606023
606032
606046
606054
606062

606073
606082
606090
606098
606105
606113
606117
606124
606131
606136
645625

BAREERA SHAFIQ

ANEETA SIKANDAR

SAMINA BIBI

AROOBA SHAFQAT

TASNEEM FATIMA

AMMARA BIBI

WAREESHA USMAN

KIRAN SHAHZADI

ALISHBA BIBI

ZARMEENA MAWAZ

UME AIMAN

HUMAIRA AROOJ

LAILA NOUREEN

SUMIYA BIBI

RANIA GHAFOOR

MUQADDAS BIBI

ZAHRA

TANZEELA MUQADDAS

TAYIBA FAZIL

SADIA BIBI

SANA BIBI

ZOYA RIAZ

TAYIBA UROOJ

UME HANI

HALEEMA SADIA

HIJJAB FATIMA

EMAN ARIF

FAIQA SHAHZADI

RUBAB BIBI

MARYAM FATIMA

MEHTAB BIBI

NAYYAB SAQIB

AMNA BIBI

FARIA NOOR

AMNA BATOOL

ZAHRA BATOOL

IQRA IRAM

KINZA BATOOL

FARYAL NAWAZ

ZOYA SHAKIR

DIYA EMAN

HAJRA BATOOL

BISMA MASOOD

EMAN ISHRAT

ZARA MASOOD

AQSA BIBI

AIMAN ZAHRA

CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

EC-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

272
268

366

317
265
232

312
364
398

429
371
305
361

311
343
297

361

368
325

307
389

283
358
261
336
356

318
345

363

**101313*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, NILHAD TEH PINDI GHEB, ATTOCK.

**101314*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MALHOWALA TEH PINDI GHEB ATTOCK.

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 173

645638
645651
645666
645677
645690
645701
645714
645725
645736
645745
645754
645762
645770
645779
645786
645790
645802
645804
645813

606625
606630
606636
606641
606646
606651
606655
606661
606665
606670
606675
606680
606684
606689
606695
606699
606705
606710

606714
606719
606723
606727
606731
606732
606736
606741
606743
606746
606749

RUBAB ZAHRA

HALEEMA SADIA

ANEETA AMIR

AMMARA BIBI

AREEBA NAZ

AROOJ FATIMA

ROMAISA ASLAM

SAMAN IJAZ

WAZUKHA KHIZAR

HABIBA ZAFAR

JAWARIA YOUSAF

IFFAT AZAD

SAMREEN AZHAR

TATHEER FATIMA

ALISHBA MOAZAM

AYESHA KALSOOM

NAVEEDA SHAHEEN

SHANZA EMAN

MANAHIL TARIQ

MUNAZZA SALSABEEL

BUSHRA SIDDIQUA

EEMAN SAFDAR

LUBNA BIBI

TANZILA AMIR

AQSA AMEER

BIBI AMNA

BIBI HALEEMA

GHULAM ZAHRA

MOMINA MEHAK SHAKIR

RUKHSAR MEHAK

YASHFA ISLAM

MARYAM RAMZAN

ASMA BIBI

UMM E SULAIM

AASMA NOOR

FATIMA BIBI

SABA SARDAR

ZAWAIBA BINT E NAZEER

RASHIDA SHAHEEN

MUNEEBA NOOR

SHAHEEN AKHTAR

AQSA IRFAN

ARMEENA SHAHZAD

FIZZA NOOR

ANIQA ATTIQUE

KASHAF MUSHTAQ

MARYAM ZAAFRAN

ZOHRA BIBI

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I

CHE-I

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I

GMC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

305
356

361
317

313

342

373

255

235

327
421
437
304
345

340
361
240

248
325
348

308

335
318

300
405

**101315*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, DHOKE LAHM, TEH PINDI GHEB ATTOCK.

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 174

608831
608833
608834
608836
608838
608840
608842
608844
608846
608848
608850
608851
608852
608853
608854
608855
608856
608857
608858
608859
608860
608861
608862
608863
608864
608865
608866
608867
608868
608869
608870
608871
608872
608873
608874
608875
608876

608877
608878
608879
608880
608881
608882
608883
608884
608885
608886
608887
608888
608889
608890
608891
608892
608893
608894
608895
608896
608897
608898
608899
608900
608901
608902
608903
608904
608905
608906
608907
608908
608909
608910
608911
608912
608913

SANIA SADAQAT

GUL E SHABNAM

MAHNOOR FATIMA

BUSHRA ADALAT

AMMARA SHABBIR

IQRA

IRUM SHEHZADI

HAFSA SIDDIQA

SAMRA ANEES

RABIA BASRI

BIBI IRAM

AREESHA REHMAN

AREEBA GUL

EMAN BIBI

NASEEBA NOOR

MUQADDAS BIBI

BIBI AFSHAN

SANIA BIBI

EMAN MALIK

SUMAYA BIBI

EMAN SALEEM

BIBI LARAIB

MALAIKA IMRAN

SHANZA ASHRAF

MEEZAB BIBBI

SANIA BIBI

SHUMARA GUL

NAZIA BIBI

IRSHAD BEGUM

KAINAT SHEHZADI

SARHA ZARISH

SUMAIQA AHMED

UMAIRA BIBI

BIBI ZAINAB

SUMBAL SHAHEEN

FARYA PERVAIZ

PAKEEZA NOOR

ZAINAB NISAR

ALISHBA BIBI

QANDEEL BIBI

HAFSA NOOR

EISHA TUR RAZIA

AYESHA SADDIQA

ESHAL MUBEEN

ZAINAB NOOR

NAIMA SHEHZADI

ALISHBA BIBI

ALISHA SAJID

MUNIBA EMAN

EMAN FATIMA

AFIA REHMAN

SAIRA BIBI

SANIA NISAR

BIBI AMINA

PAKIZA EMAN

KINZA FATIMA

ZAHIDA BIBI

KAINAT BIBI

BAIDAR BIBI

SAIRA BIBI

AREEBA REHMAN

ANEEBA IRAN

ABIHA SHEHZADI

NATASHA SHEHZADI

AREEBA BIBI

MAJIDA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

TAYYABA NAZ

ZAINAB BIBI

HIJAB FATIMA

MARYAM BIBI

MALEEHA RUBAB

UNSA BIBI

LARAIB MUSHTAQ

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I GS-I

EC-I GS-I THQ-I

EC-I

EC-I

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

GS-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

440

354
409
415
407
278

320

333
274
381
420
380
375

444

331
413
412

408

409
348

357

367
393
351
384
406
360
389
345
418
388
369
382
369
383
438
410
261
444
406
317
464
397

454
359
395
334

437
376

356
379
377
390
297
376

**101316*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MIANWALA, TEH PINDI GHEB ATTOCK.

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 175

605956
605971
605974
605987
605999
606010
606020
606034
606042
606055
645629
645644
645658
645671
645684
645697
645707
645718
645721
645733

606235
606244
606251
606262
606269
606277
606284
606288
606294
606300
606307
606313
606317
606323
606329
606331

606334
645900
645912
645919
645928
645936
645945
645952
645963
645975
645977
645984
645990
645997
646007

SOBIA MAJID

EESHA ZAHRA

MISBAH BIBI

NOOR BANO

NIDA ZAFAR

TAYYABA SHAHZAD

SARA FATIMA

SIDRA ASHFAQ

TANIA ASIF

SEERAT NAZ

MUNEEBA NISAR

HALIMA AFZAL

HALIMA BIBI

FATIMA TUL ZAHRA

HIJAB ZAHRA

ANZAL NOOR

DILSHAD HASEENA

KHADIJA IRFAN

NABIHA FATIMA

UROOJ FATIMA

SIDRA NOOR

NADRA BIBI

MUQADAS HAFEEZ

MOMNA ARIF

ZAINAB BIBI

FARZANA SAFDAR

KINZA EMAN

HIFZA BIBI

FAIZA KOUSAR

HADIA AYYUB

SYEDA PAKEEZA SAFI

LAIBA IJAZ

NAZIA SHAHEEN

LAIBA AZMAT

KINZA ZAHRA

KAINAT BATOOL

KINZA UROOJ

MADEENA

MUNAZA YASMEEN

MUSFERA EMAN

MEHMOONA BEGUM

ANEELA HAYAT

AREESHA BIBI

FAREEHA ISHTIAQ

ADEENA FATIMA

TAYYIBA WAHEED

DUA HIJAB

RAHEEMA MEHMOOD

MALAIKA BIBI

RIMSHA ZAHID

AFIA

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

EDU-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I

BIO-I EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

406

290
316
387
410

266

346

371
297
423

431

307

229
383
383

401
361
387
277

407

356

409

275

268
416
318
273
302

**101317*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MAGHIAN TEH PINDI GHEB ATTOCK.

**101318*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CHAKKI, TEH PINDIGHEB (ATTOCK)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 176

606420
606435
606440
606444
606451
606459
606466
606471
606477
606483
606489
606493
606497
606500
606503
606505
606507
606509
606511
646100
646106
646120
646122
646129
646140
646141
646147
646155
646156
646163
646165
646169
646170
646174
646177

ANUM HUSSAIN UROOJ

AROOBA MULAZIM

UMM E HABEEBA

AREEBA BATOOL

NAIMA BATOOL

AMINA TANVEER

HASEEBA ARIF

MISHAL ZAHID

SABA BATOOL

SABA HANIF

ALIA BATOOL

UM E RUBAB

SAFIA ZAITOON

ZAHRA PARVAIZ

MARIA BATOOL

AROOBA FARHEEN

MUNIBA ARIF

MUSKAN MALKA

IQRA PARRI

AROOSA SHAHEEN

PAKEEZA MUSARAT

TANZEELA BIBI

MUDASSIRA BIBI

RAHEELA BIBI

SUMAIYA NOUREEN

MUNEEBA YASEEN

ALEENA ALI

WAJIHA HANIF

ROMAN KANWAL

BAKHTAWAR SHEHZADI

KIRAN SHEHZADI

ALEESHA AHMED

HUMAIRA NAZ

NAYYER SULTAN

ALEESHA AHMED

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

EHE-I GMC-I

EC-I

EHE-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

383

315
400

369

394
270

344
338

306

**101319*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TOOT TEH PINDIGHEB ATTOCK
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 177

605946
605961
605973
605996
606004
606015
606029
606035
606044
606053
606063
606077
606085
606093
645616
645632
645649
645660
645675
645687
645699
645710
645723
645732
645741
645751

606421
646098
646113

605761
605771
605775
605789
605801
605812

605821
605830
605839
605848
645424
645434

HIFZA NOUREEN

IRAJ AMEER

AFSHAN NOOR

AIZA NOUREEN

NIDA YASMEEN

AMNA DARAIN

ANIQA ALI

ZAHRA ALI

SYEDA SEHAR NAQVI

SUNDAS RIAZ

HIFZA BIBI

HINA TOUQEER

HAFSA KIRAN

LAIBA NOOR

SAMAN MURAD

SUMAIRA

SHEHREEN BATOOL

SABEELA JAVED

SHAMSA HAIDER

AIMAN FATIMA

REHAM FATIMA

DUA FATIMA

MAHAM HARRAM SAJJAD

QURAT-UL-AIN ASAD

ALISHBA JAVERIA

QANDEELA ZAHRA

FIZA EMAN

AIMAL ALI

ABEERA AHMED

EMAN IQBAL

AQSA ZAIBI

ABIHA GUL

ATQA AROOJ

MARIA SAFA

WARYAMA BIBI

SUNDAS NOUREEN

LAIBA NOOR

NIBA FATIMA

BIBI MOAZMA NAZAR

ARSHIA BIBI

KHANSA HUSSAIN

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

EC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

331

366

316

313

367
383

317
424
469

487
373

395

390
330

389
404
386

**101320*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, DHULIAN, TEH. PINDI GHEB DISTT. ATTOCK

**101321*BAHRIA FOUNDATION SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS MAIN RAWALPINDI ROAD NEAR COLLEGE CHOWK PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK

**101322*SPIRIT SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS IKHLAS CHOWK PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCKwww.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 178

645443
645453
645463
645474
645486

606422
606430
606437
606445
606452
606458
606465
606472
606478
606484
646104
646107
646117
646123
646128
646137
646144

605755
605766
605776
605787
605797
605808
605816
605827
605835
605844
605854
605862
605870
605878

605883
645429
645440
645449
645459
645469
645478
645485
645494
645504
645511
645524
645532
645540

UMM E HABIBA`

BUSHRA FATIMA

MEMONA BIBI

MANIHA GUL

MAHNOOR TARIQ

ANAN IBTIHAL

MOMNA MAHNOOR

HAFSA TAHIR

AAFIA NAZ

UMM E AYMAN

SAMRA MAQSOOD

IRFA GHAFFARI

MARYAM SAFDAR

NISHAIM NOOR

HAFSA ZAINAB TARIQ

SHANZA UROOJ

PAKEEZA NAEEM

ANFAL KOMAL

VARSHAI NOOR

RIMSHA NOUREEN

SAWERA IQBAL

ARHAM MANAL

IQRA SHAHEEN

ERIJ BIBI

MARYAM BIBI

MISBAH SHOUKAT

TANIA SAEED

ZAINAB BIBI

ASMA BIBI

HIJAB AKRAM

BANI MUSKAN

ISMAA

FIZZA BATOOL

DIYYA BIBI

SHUMAILA BIBI

IQRA SADIQ

FIZZA SHAHEEN

ASMAT BIBI

ALISHBAH

HARAM FATIMA

SAFANA HIJAB

HUMAIRA BIBI

MADIHA BIBI

HALEEMA BIBI

TAHIRA BIBI

SAWERA BIBI

SUMAIRA KHALID

MALAIKA BIBI

MINAL BIBI

TANZEELA BIBI

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PHY-I

MC-I

309
394

349

401
409

392

505
497
519
536
381
370
324
412
513
383
366
520

313

279
437
397

412

394
392
313

325

374

**101323*PUNJAB SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK

**101324*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DHOKE DERA TEH PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 179

645543
645551
645559
645568
645575

606229
645908
645918

645620
645641
645654

605760
605767
605779
605791
605796
605806
605815
605826
605834
605843
605853
605861
605869
605876
605882
605889
605895
605899
605903
605907
605910
605914
605920
645428

645436
645448
645458
645468
645477
645488
645497
645507
645512
645519
645528
645535
645546
645552
645562

INSHRAH HABIB

FATIMA SALEEM

ATIIQQA IJAZ

UMM.E.KALSOOM BIBI

AREEBA ZAHRA

MUNIBA SHAHZADI

MUNEEZA LIAQAT

KASHMALA ZULFIQAR

MASOOMA ZAINAB

TAHIREEN FATIMA

DUA-E-ZAINAB

MISBAH GHAFFAR

IFRA WAHEED

HIRA FATIMA

NAYAB JOYA

SIDRA RASHID

AREEBA BIBI

NOOR UL AIN

AMINA EMAN

HIJAB BATOOL

MARYAM ASHRAF

HAJRA BIBI

NIGHA RASHEED

SAMRA NAZAR

NIMRA SHER

TAYYABA BIBI

KINZA SAFDAR

AMINA BIBI

MISBAH BIBI

BISMA SHAHEEN

HAFSA ARIF

EMAN FAISAL

TANIA BIBI

HAJRA BASHEER

SAMREEN BIBI

MAYIDA AFZAL

QURAT UL AIN

SAWERA AFZAL

MADIHA KHAN

AMMAN NOOR

RIMSHA HABIB

UME KALSOOM

MALAIKA BIBI

AYESHA MALIK

MUSFIRA AFGAN

ADEELA RUQAYYAH

JAVERIA HAROON

MUQADAS JAVED

NAFEESA GULZAR

ROMAISA AMIR

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

364

464

455
410

365
301

459

465

440

317

419
410
282
398
360

303

367
356
352

270

438
421

458
388
360
452
304
498

466
341

394
419

**101325*NATIONAL SCHOOL SYSTEM (GIRLS) KACHERI ROAD PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK

**101326*ASKARIA SECONDARY SCHOOL (GIRLS) KHAUR TEH PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK

**101358*THE VILLAGE MODEL GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, IKHLAS, TEH. PINDI GHEB, DISTT ATTOCK
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 180

606623
606628
606634
606638
606643
606648
606656
606660
606666
606671
606674
606679
606685
606691
606697
606701
606704

605948
605970
605981
605990
606005
606018
606025
606036
606048
606058
606064
606072
645614
645630
645653
645668
645674
645686
645698

645709
645722
645731
645743
645752
645760
645768
645775

MUNEEBA SAFI

HASEENA JAN

SABA TUFAIL

FOZIA KHAN

HAFSA BATOOL

SUNDAS SADDIQA

UMM E SALMA

GULSHAN ZAHRA

IQRA BIBI

ADAN SAMAVIA

BUSHRA KHAN

HADIA ZAINAB

HIJAB ZAHRA

QURAT UL AIN ANI KHAN

ANEEQA IQBAL

HALEEMA SADIA

FIZZA MANAHIL

SHAFAQ TEHREEM

DUA AYESHA

ZAINAB ZAHID

SEERAT ZAHRA

MARYAM EMAN

FIZZA BATOOL

AQSA IJAZ

RAHAAB KAMRAN

HIJAB NOOR

ZAINAB KHAN

HAMNA ALI

MANAAL FAROOQ

ALEESHA ZAINAB

ABEER ZAHRA

MAHNOOR QANDEEL

MANAHIL ADIL

SAMAMA SAQLAIN

MALAIKA BATOOL

ANFAL FATIMA

UMAIRA AHMED

MUNEEBA ISHFAQ

FATIMA ZAHID

MAHAM NAWAB

ARSHIYA ZAHRA

ANSHRA FATIMA

WALEEJA TEHREEM

WADEEMA WAHID

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

487

302
438

421

496

433
436

405
520
450
452
405
485
462
340
453
413
495
460
431
518
408
429
404
466
445

426
397
506
441
457
472
496
380

**101359*IDEAL GRAMMAR SCHOOL (GIRLS)MALHOWALI

**101361*PAKISTAN OIL FIELD MODEL SEC. SCHOOL FOR GIRLS KHAUR, (ATTOCK)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 181

645901
645913
645923
645931
645938
645948
645953
645960
645968
645980
645987
645995
645999
646004
646008
646011
646014

605945
605966
605977
605985
605997
606008
606022
606033
606043
606052
606061
606069
606078
606086
606094
606101
606108
606116
606125

606130
606135
606143
606146
606151
606154
606158
606162
606168
606172
606174
606177
645628
645635
645657
645670
645683
645695
645706

AYESHA AHMED

CHASHMAN ZAINAB

QANDEEL ZAHRA

QUNDEEL  ZAHRA

ALMEEZA MARYAM

ROZAILA SAKEENA

HAIQA NASIR

NOOR UL HUDA

AREEKA FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

AIMAN FATIMA

AMNA JAVED

MARYUM FATIMA

MEMOONA SADIA

HIFZA SHAHEEN

MASOOMA ZAINAB

AYESHA NOOR

IRSA MALIK

KUBRA BATOOL

ALINA MUBEEN

JANNAT SADAQAT

HADIA MASOOD

ESHAAL MALIK

EMAN SAFDAR

ZAINAB BATOOL

MARYAM SAJJAD

MARWAH ASAD

FARWA TEHSEEN

ZOYA MUSHTAQ

ZAINAB SAEED

HANIA SHAHID

ZAHRA AZHAR

AILIA ZAINAB

HAJRA TAZEEM

EMAN FATIMA

FIZZA BATOOL

ANAB GULL

KASHAF-UL-EMAN

HADIA HASSAN

RIDA MUZAMIL

EMAN SAJID

ZAHRA SAEED

HAMNA ALI

ABIHAA ADNAN

HUDA HUSSAIN

ANIQA KHAN

REHMAT MALIK

NIMRA TUFAIL

HOORIA DUA

AMBER HASNAIN

ROZAILA TATHEER

ALEENA IRFAN

MUNIBA JAVED

NASEEHA ZAFAR

MEHSOONA ASAWAR

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

527
367

450
398
338
375
420
432
358
493
376
401

439
473

383

508
475
443
439
396

385
438
339
449
388
366
349
414

356

477
350

470
402
437
492
437
419
396
385
324

471
310
460
505
337

**101363*FAUJI FOUNDATION GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL PINDI GHEB (ATTOCK)

**101364*ASKARI PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS AHMEDAL (ATTOCK)

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 182

645717
645729
645738
645747
645756
645765
645773
645777
645783
645796
645797
645809
645811
645816
645823
645828
645832
645834
645841

606234
606240
606248
606259
606423
606429
606443
606449
606455
606462
606468
606474
606480
606486
606490
606494
645907
645911

645922
645929
645943
645946
645954
645967
645973
646099
646111
646115
646124
646130
646139
646145
646151
646153
646158
646160

MEHWISH MEHMOOD

AYESHA HASSAN

SUGHRA NASIR

JANAT EMAN

UROOJ FATIMA SIDDIQUI

DUA ZAHRA

MOMINA SHAHID

AREESHA MALIK

MANAHIL NOOR

MEHREEN ALI

ABEERA AZHAR

AYESHA AZHAR

KHANSA ADIL

AREESHA TAHREEN

KHAFSA MARYAM

KASHIFA BATOOL

DUA FATIMA

FATIMA ARSHAD

NAMAL ZAHRA

EMAN ALAM

EMAN FATIMA

AZKA RIDDA

HAFSA TANVEER

MARIA YASMEEN

IQRA ZAHEER

ESHAAL FATIMA

SHIFA

AMNA BIBI

OMAMAH ZAINAB

UMAMA FAROOQ

AQSA ZAHEER

ZAINAB E ZAHRA

MAIRA KANWAL RAJA

MARWA AHMED

IRSA SHAHZAD

HASANAT KHALIL

ABEERA SHOAIB

AQDAS FATIMA

ABEEHA BATOOL

MUSEERA EMAN

MANAHIL HASSAN

RIJA

TASMIA FATIMA

AMBER AROOJ

ZUBARIA SOHAIL

AMMARA TABBASUM

RAHEELA AHMED

TASMIYA JAVED

SUMAN SARA

SUMRENA TAHIR

BUSHRA FATIMA

ALEENA BATOOL

RAMESA ISHFAQ

TASMIYA HAIDER

IZZAH IRFAN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I

PASS

364
360
300
394

390
409
485
421
318
436
354
353
353
458
386
429

451

414
410
405
433
335
471
360
505
422
357

496
442
487
358
366
467
445

373
454
404

365
306
403
358

344
344
473
479

374

437

**101366*OXFORD PUBLIC GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL PINDI GHEB, (ATTOCK)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 183

646166
646168
646172
646173
646176
646180
646182

605949
605963
605979
605991
645618
645633
645647
645662
645676
645688

605954
645622

603906
603914
603920
603925
603930
603935
603940
603943
603948
603952
603956
603960
603964
603967
603968
603973

603976
603979
603981
603984
603987
603990
603993
603995
604000
604003
644011
644016
644021
644027
644033
644039

SANA

MUNANZA ZAFAR

ZAFEERAH NAZ

SHAZEEN AHMAD

KHADIJA ASGHAR

MAIMOONA SHAHZADI

SHAWWAL MALIK

LAIBA EMAN

FARIA BIBI

ZIMMAL SHAHID

HIJAB MARIAM

KANEEZ FATIMA

HALEEMA SADIA

AYESHA EMAN

FARAH MEHMOOD

HALEEMA BIBI

UMM-E-HANI

ALIZA ZAHID

SAHIQA JABIR

NAYAB FATIMA

FARYAL SHOUKAT

MISBAH BIBI

HAZRA BIBI

NIDA BIBI

NAYAB

HAFSA BIBI

NAYAB TAJ

MUQADAS FATIMA

KINZA BIBI

IQRA BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

EISHA SHABBIR

NOOR FATIMA

AYEZA RIZWAN

WUSQA IRFAN

LAIBA ZAHEER

IMAMA NOOR

MARYAM BIBI

NAYAB MALIK

KINZA SHABBIR

SYEDA ATTI ZAHRA

MUQADAS BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

IQRA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

MINAHIL MUSHTAQ

SEHAR FATIMA

SAWAIRA RASHEED

SAWAIRA BIBI

HAJIRA BIBI

HAJIRA MAZHAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

378
495
453
461
429
493
437

409
390
479
333
453
412
470
317
386

367
361

448
330
446
432
382

502
394
451

462
306

346
442

457
390

392
444
365

351

324
453

409
294

**101368*MEHRAN GIRLS PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL AHMEDAL TEH. PINDI GHEB, ATTOCK

**101369*GRAMMAR INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL (FOR GIRLS) P.O.L KHAUR TEH. PINDI GHEB, ATTOCK

**101371*FAUJI MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL (GIRLS)  JHANG BAHTER, TEH. FATEH JANG (ATTOCK)

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 184

644045
644051
644060
644064
644067
644070
644075
644078
644083
644087
644090
644092
644095
644098
644102

604641
604647
604673
604688
604697
604703
604713
604724
604734
604742
604755
604758
604765
604772
604779
604785
604791
604797
604801
644716
644738
644744

644757
644771
644783
644792
644802
644813
644824
644832
644839
644845
644852
644859
644867
644874
644881
644887
644893
644899
644904

HALEEMA BIBI

HAJIRA BIBI

JASIYA BIBI

EEMAN RAMZAN

MAHNOOR JAVED

EMAAN FATIMA

FATIMA RIAZ

AEMAN NOOR

MANAHIL MASOOD

EMAAN JAMRAIZ

MAHNOOR AKSEER

MALAIKA NOOR

EMAAN FATIMA

AROOJ FATIMA

MUNAZA BIBI

AMNA NOOR

SUNDAS WAHEED

EESHAL FATIMA

AMINA BAKHTAWAR

AZKA MARYAM MALIK

ZAINAB AKHTAR

IZZA RUBAB

EMAN RASHID

SAIQA BATOOL

INAYA NADIR

AQSA WAHEED

ASMA WASEEM

SYEDA TAZEEN ZAINAB

HANIA RAFIQUE

BIBI BATOOL

MAHJABEEN MALIK

ZAINAB MALIK

ABIRA MANAL ADIL

HAFSA EMAN

AYESHA NADEEM

SAWERA LIAQAT

LARAIB KIRAN

MUNEEBA MEHMOOD

SHEHR BANO

KHUSH BAKHT BALOCH

TAHIRA BIBI

SHAIZA RIZWAN

PREESHAY RAHEEM

MAHVEEN BAKHT

SHAFIA MALIK

HAREEM QAISAR

MAHAM ZAHRA

SHEEZA EMAN

SAMAVIA NOOR

AYESHA BAKHTAWAR

TEHREEM AZIZ

ASFA

TEHREEM FATIMA

SEHER NAZIR

SHAROOQ FATIMA

KHANSA KHALID

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

475

296
485
306

440
346
480
502
337
470

510

505
368
372
448
482
454
461
458
437
459
478
443

455
443
496
492

438
438

400
474
373
470
479
476
490
500
383
454
432
370
498
428
483
482
457
436

**101372*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL (GIRLS) FATEH JANG (ATTOCK)

www.ta
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 185

606232
606239
606252
606257
606267
606276
606282
606286
606296
606298
606304
606310
606316
606322
645905
645916
645926
645934
645941
645951
645959
645965
645972
645982

645989
645996
645998
646003

606233
606245
606254
606258
606266
606274
606280
606290

606292
606299
606305
606311
606319
606325
645906
645917

AREEBA KANWAL

SAMRA HUSSAIN

AJWA BATOOL

AREEBA ASIF

FARHANA MAQBOOL

ZAHRA BATOOL

AMNA BIBI

FIZA BIBI

SYEDA HIFZA BIBI

SAIRA WAQAR

TANIA SHAHZAD

MEHK JAHANGIR

IMAM MUBEEN

IQRA BIBI

AYESHA SIDDIQUA

NADISH SHAHEEN

YASHFA HUSSAIN

MAHAM ZAINAB

AYESHA MEMOONA

RUKHSAR KAUSAR

NABILA SHAHZADI

ALISHBA BIBI

MANAHIL NOOR

BILQEES SULTAN

JAVERIA RAUF

TEHREEM ZAHRA

BUSHRA

HASEENA BIBI

MUZDALFA UMAIR

ZAHRA SABAHAT

EMAN FATIMA

SHIZA MINHAL

SADIA FATIMA

HARRAM FATIMA

SEERAT UL ZAHRA

AREEBA WAHEED

MISBAH JABEEN SABIR

MUNTAHA FATIMA

IFRA ALAIN

AREEBA ZAHRA

MISBAH ADEEM

AISHA BIBI

DUA ZAHRA

MAHEEN UMAIR

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

EHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

346
304
304
346

298
335

284
360
306

454
502
271
334
466
455

345

465
319
424
438
346

465
461

**101373*PROGRESSIVE PUBLIC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PINDI GHEB, ATTOCK

**101374*IQRA PUBLIC GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL MOHALLAH AWAISIA PINDIGHEB (ATTOCK)

www.ta
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 186

645927
645935
645942
645950
645958
645966
645974
645976
645983
645991
646000

605952
605967
605975
605994
606003
606013
606024
645624
645639
645652
645664
645678
645691
645703
645713
645727

604624
604648
604663
604679
604689
604709
604714
604725
604731

604741
604750
644715
644730
644755
644760
644776
644787
644796

ALEEZA AHMED

WALEEJA FATIMA

QANDEEL FATIMA

AMMARA ISHAQ

NALAIN FATIMA

EYMAN ZAHRA

HAREEM ZAHRA

SUMAIA SHOAIB

PARRI GULL

AYESHA SANA

MEHREEN HASSAN

AMNA TAYYAB ALVI

SOFIA HURMAT

FIZA BIBI

ESHAAL FATIMA

HANZA BATOOL

IQRA BIBI

SHAMAIM ZAINAB MALIK

RAHAT TAUQEER

MUNAZZA AZIZ

TEHREEM FATIMA

AROOJ ZAINAB

HALEEMA AZHAR

MUSFERA FATIMA

AYESHA IFTIKHAR

AIZEL MALIK

DUA MINNAL

NOOR FATIMA

ZARA ALI

SYEDA ISHMAM ZAINAB

SABA NAVEED

SAIRA REHMAN

HAJRA SANA

AFIA SAQIB

ZAINAB NOOR

ANSA BIBI

SUNDAS BIBI

AZKA SHOUKAT

AREEBA ASIF

GHOSIA RASHEED

MEHIK FATIMA

ANEEQA FATIMA

MASOOMA ALI

AIMAN EMAN

FATIMA SALEEM

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

396
333
291

446
360
440

318

521
391
484
390
452
420
521
459
391
398
476
367
484
484
435
425

325
406

399

508
532
422
348

384
383
480

445
305
359
367
513

**101375*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SEC SCHOOL FOR GIRLS KHAUR CO PINDI GHEB ATTOCK

**101376*ZAMMURRAD MEMORIAL GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL FATEH JANG (ATTOCK)

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 187

644809
644819
644827
644834
644837
644844
644851
644862
644869
644876
644882
644886
644892
644898

605759
605763
605778
605786

605795
605803

605818
605824
605833
605846
605855
605864
605871
605874
605885
645430
645437

645446
645456
645470
645479
645490

645499
645508
645513
645520
645529
645536
645545
645555
645561
645567
645573
645577

MAHNOOR ZAHRA

ADEEBA BIBI

SAJAL EMAN

FATIMA NOOR

MAHNOOR MUSKAN

EEMAN AKHTAR

AIMAN MAQSOOD

ALEENA FATIMA

AYESHA MARIYUM FARRUKH

FATIMA BIBI

YASHFA ZAHRA

PAKIZA EMAN

WALIJA ABBAS

SAMAVIA IMRAN

HAMNA UROOJ

HADIA NOOR

SANIA BIBI

SAIRA BIBI

UMME KINAT

KAINAT BIBI

LAIBA NOOR

AMINA BIBI

FIZA ANSAR

EMAN NOOR

HIRA ARSHAD

ZAHRA EMAN

RANIA EMAN

EMAN NAZ

RUBAB SHAHEEN

SALIHA EMAN

SAWAIRAN BIBI

QURAT UL AIN

AFEERA NOOR

ALEESHA FAISAL

UMM-E-HABIBA

ALEENA ASAD

BUKHTAWAR JAVED

MADIHA BIBI

ALEESHA NIAZ

HALEEMA SADIA

AYESHA NOOR

SAWAIRA SAPNA JAVED

KASHMALA SHAFI

MUNAZA LARAIB

DUA EMAN

AREESHA MALIK

HOORIA SEHER

ALEEZA AALI SHAN

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I IST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

393
325

487
315
407
358
534
405
455
508
443
511
477

360

442

383
338
443
403
435
375

425
375
386
318

351

472
505

311
294
329
327

**101377*PAK PUBLIC GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL IKHLAS ATTOCK
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 188

604642
604657
604674
604680
604699
604710
604720
604730
604738
604747
604756
604763
604769
604776

604636
604650
604669
604686
604695
604707
604719
604728
604736
604745
604753
604760
604766
604773
604780
604786
604792
604798
604802
604807
604812
604815

604819
644723
644728
644750
644765
644770
644782
644794
644805
644816
644823
644830
644835
644843
644850
644858
644865
644872

SABA SHAHEEN

HAJRA BIBI

LAIBA SHAHEEN

SEEMAB ZAHRA

JAVERIA AZHAR

AQSA ALI

ZOYA AHSAN

EMAN ZAHRA

SALEENA BIBI

SADIA BIBI

ZOYA IJAZ

DIYA BIBI

HAFZA NAZ BIBI

HALEEMA BIBI

MUNTAHA ZAINAB

NOOR-E-SEHAR

SYEDA BIBI GHADEER FATIMA

ALIHA KHAN

AJWA NAEEM

ESHAAL FATIMA

SYEDA ASBA GILLANI

SYEDA YASHFA KONAIN

IRSA NOOR

AZKA BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

NIMRA BATOOL

ISHMAL ALI KHAN

LAIBA AROOJ

ALIYA NOOR

AMNA SHAHEEN

HUSNA NOOR

HADIA SEHAR

KASHAF IFTIKHAR

SYEDA HADIA ZAINAB

AMNA BIBI

SADIA BIBI

ZAHRA MUMTAZ MALIK

FASIHA BATOOL

KANEEZ FATIMA

AREEQA FATIMA

ABRISH UMEED

ZARISH TARIQ

SAJAL AFTAB

AYESHA TABEER

ANOUSHY JABEEN

MANAIL FATIMA

MEHAK JAHANGIR

HAMAIL NOOR

MUBASHIRA AHMED

AROOJ FATIMA

ADEEBA

KONAIN FATIMA

RATEEBA MEHAK

FATIMA SAJID

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

367
380
376
436
421
406
394
334
451

363
351
453
490

454
508
379
314
515
521
463
501
490
460
471
376

448
540
445
397
512
443
441
470
390

489

515

461
470
443
508
434
360
473
362
447
512
473
476
434
485

**101378*TAMEER E MILLAT GIRLS MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL RATWAL TEH FATEH JANG

**101380*F.J GRAMMAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL FATEH JANG ATTOCK
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606238
606243
606253
606265
606271
606279
606283
606291
606297
606303
606309
606315
606321
606327
645902
645910
645921
645930
645937
645947
645955
645961
645969
645978
645985
645992

606424
606431

606425
606434
606441
606447
606453
606460
646103

646112
646116
646125
646132

KISSA ZAHRA

RIDA-E-ZAINAB

ALIZA ALI

TAYYBA ADEEN

TAYYABA DUA

NOOR UL AIN

PAIMAN FATIMA

MARIA MURTAZA

SABA NOOR

NIZWA HAFEEZ

KINZA TARIQ

ZERTASHA NADEEM

SIDRA RIAZ

EMAN FATIMA

FATIMA YASMEEN

MAHNOOR

MASOOMA KAINAT FATIMA

SHAMZA TAHIR

RABBIA RAFIQUE

ABROO ZAINAB

BAKHTAWAR FATAMA

JAWAYRIA MALIK

UME ROMAN

MUSFIRAH SHOAIB

NIGAH - E - ZAINAB

EHSAN ZAHRA

KASHAF IFTIKHAR

EMAN ALI

BISMA RAMZAN

HAFSA NOOR

HABIBA WAHID

ROSHAN RAHIL AHMED

IRZA FATIMA

BISMA NOOR

ADEENA NOOR

INSHIRAH NASIR

AYESHA HABIB

AMMARA MALIK

MAHNOOR FATIMA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

442
507
356
432
336
299
346
411
335
319
462
366

371
363
451
352
351
353
351
463
514
391
438
346
366

349
464

329
301
437
440

498
322

**101381*SLS MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL SYSTEM FOR GIRLS PINDIGHEB ATTOCK

**101382*THE EDUCATORS  PINDIGHEB  GIRLS CAMPUS SECONDARY SCHOOL PINDIGHEB ATTOCK

**101384*AL MADINA AIMS PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL SYSTEM (GIRLS) KACHARI ROAD PINDI GHEB (ATTOCK)
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604640

604630
644724

606237
606247
606256
606264
606273
645898
645909
645920

604638
604656
604667
644713
644729

604629
604646
604662
604677

644711
644739
644745
644759

642542
642546
642557
642566
642575
642585

642593

642599
642608
642619
642627
642638
642645
642653
642659

MARYAM SADIQ

ZARYAB FATIMA

AMRAH BIBI

AISHA MUQADDES

ZAHRA BIBI

FARWA DANISH

HAMNA ASIF

MARYAM WAQAR

ABEERA AZAM

JAVARIA DANISH

FATIMA FRAZEEN

DIYA KHALID

MASHARIB ALI

ZARYAB ZAFAR

WAJEEHA HAMEED

ASAWER ALI

SHABANA BIBI

RAFIA BIBI

UME AEMAN

MARYAM SHARF

RIMSHA NOOR

JAVERIA BIBI

UME HADIA

TAHARAT ABBAS KHAN

MARIA PARVEZ

MARYAM TEHREEM

DAVINDER KOUR

HABIBA HUSSAIN

FATIMA ISRAR

KIRAN FATIMA

TANU KOUR

JASLEEN KAUR

KASHISH KHURRAM

ACHINT KOUR

ALISHBA MUSKAN

ELJEET KOUR

MOMINA AMJAD

LUBNA BIBI

TANZEEL PERVAIZ

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

400

337

439
384
286
359
281
458
413
392

472
294

361

450
491
520

342
386

277
448

225

340

**101385*MISALI FOUNDATION GIRLS SEC. SCHOOL FATEH JANG (ATTOCK)

**101386*PUNJAB PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS FATEH JANG (ATTOCK)

**101387*ALLIED SCHOOL PINDI GHEB CAMPUS (GIRLS) GENERAL IQBAL ROAD PINDI GHEB ATTOCK

**101388*THE EDUCATORS FATEH JUNG CAMPUS FOR GIRLS

**101389*ALLIED SEC. SCHOOL FOR GIRLS, FATEH JANG CAMPUS, KHOR ROAD, FATEH JANG ATTOCK

**101390*THE EDUCATORS HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS NEAR WAPDA OFFICE G.T. ROAD HASSAN ABDAL ATTOCK
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION
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642670

645627
645642
645656

604633
604652
604666
604682
604693
604705
604721
604729
604739
604746
644721

605762
605772
605782
605792
605802
605807
605822
605831
605841
605850
605858
605866
605873
605880
605887
605892
645427
645439
645447

645455
645465
645475
645484
645496
645506
645516
645523
645531
645539
645544
645553
645560
645566

MAHNOOR

HADIYA JAFFER

ZANISH SAJID

FATEEN ZAHRA

ISMA BATOOL

ASAWAR ZAINAB

SYEDA SAMMAN FATIMA

SEEMAB SAFDAR

NADIA EMAN

ARFA GUL

HIFSA

EMAN FATIMA

IZZA NOOR

FIZA EMAN

FATIMA NOOR

AQSA NAZIR

AFIA BATOOL

AREEBA BIBI

ASRA EMAN

ESHA EMAN

HAMNA BIBI

KAINAT UMER

AREEBA FARYAL

KINZA SHEHZAD

SAMIA BATOOL

UZMA BATOOL

FIZA NOSHEEN

WASIA BIBI

MISBAH SABAHAT

SABA KAINAT

GHULAM ZAINAB

MANAHIL HASSAN

AMMARA NOOR

ROMANA IQBAL

UME EMAN SIDDIQUE

JAVERIA TARIQ

MALAIKA BIBI

ALEESHA RUBAB

WAREESHA

NAHEED AKHTER

FATIMA ALI KHAN

AREESHA BATOOL

WAJIHA EMAN

NAYYER BIBI

TEHREEM TARIQ

SHANZA EMAN

HALEEMA MUZAMMIL

HALEEMA SADIA

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

EC-I

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

478
411
416

437
480
467
405
376
445
490
373
388
409
487

382

364

403

475
393

411
468

351

470

395

400
374

486
342

349
362
366
447

**101391*THE EDUCATORS GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL, KHOUR CAMPUS KHOUR PINDIGHEB ATTOCK.

**101392*THE RIGHT SCHOOL FOR GIRLS FATEH JANG ATTOCK

**101394*AL-FALAH MODEL GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL V P O NAKKA KALAN  TEHSIL PINDIGHEB DISTRICT ATTOCK 
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605753
605770
605781
605783
605793
605804
605813
605823
645431
645442
645450
645460
645466
645480
645491
645500
645509

605958
605959
645626

604626
604655
604672
604687
604696
604702
604712
604723
604733
604740
604749
604757
604764
604771
604778

604784
604790
604796
604805
604806
604810
604816
604818
604820
604823
604825
604826
604829
604831
604832

GHULAM FATIMA

SALMA BIBI

SHIZA MARYAM

AMNA BIBI

MARYAM ASIA

IQRA BIBI

FARIA BIBI

KINZA NAVEED

MANAHIL KHURSHEED

ALISHBA SHAFIQUE

SAFIYA NOUREEN

WAJIHA ALI

MANAHIL AHMED

JANAT SHEHZADI

SUNAILA SALEEM

SHANZA TAHIR

AYMAN BIBI

KAINAT BIBI

MARYAM AMIR

ALEENA NOOR

ZARTASHA AWAN

BIBI SUMBEL

MARYAM BIBI

ASMA NOOR

HANIA IJAZ

UMUL BANEEN

ZARA TABASSAM

SADIA TABASSAM

UMME FARWA

AQSA NAWAZ

KINZA YASEEN

HADIA AKTHAR

ZOYA BADAR

SANIA TANVEER

FAIZA AWAN

NIMRA HAMEED

UM-E-UMAIMA TAHIR

HINA NOOR

FIZA JAHANGIR

USWA EMAN

SUNBAL BIBI

EMAN ZAHRA

AQSA BIBI

LAIBA NAZEER

NOOR UL HUDA

SARA SADIQ

MARYAM BIBI

AQSA BIBI

SADIA AKBAR

AZKA SEHAR

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

313

384
326
259

396

318

468
528
410
509
425

445
410
509
447
353

467
399

516
480
415
378

427

362
375
507
334

**101395*MISALI ARQAM SCIENCE ACADEMYGIRLS SEC SCHOOL IKHLAS, TEH PINDIGHEB DISTT ATTOCK

**101397*COMMUNITY MODEL GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SSC LEVEL VPO GANDA KASS TEHSIL PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK

**101398*HOUSE OF PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION (HOPE) FOR GIRLS PARK TOWN KHOUR ROAD FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK
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604835
604837
644727
644741
644752
644767
644778
644789
644798
644808
644818
644826
644829
644841
644847
644854
644860
644864
644871
644879
644885
644891
644896
644902
644906
644910

606428
606432
606438
606450
606456
606463
606469
606475
606481
606487
606491

606495
606498
606501
646102
646108
646114
646121
646133
646136
646142
646148

IRSA BIBI

EISHA EIMAN

SADAF EMAN

MUNEEBA NASIR

ALISHA IFTIKHAR

AYESHA BIBI

ALEESHA MALIK

HUNAIZA BATOOL

AIMAN FATIMA

BUSHRA BIBI

NAYAB IQBAL

AYESHA RIDA

HALEEMA SADIA

SEHAR ZAHID

ALAIBA BATOOL

GUL BUSHRA

FATIMA NOOR

SADAF BIBI

RABBIA YOUNAS

JAWERIA AKHTAR ARAIN

FATIMA TARIQ

SHANZA BIBI

ESHAL ZAHRA

ALISHBA SARFRAZ

PAKEEZA EMAN

SUMIYA BIBI

MARYAM FATIMA

ABIA KIRAN

AQSA BATOOL

ZOHA NOOR

AILA SOHAIL

ZAINAB ZUBAIR

MISBAH HANIF

ZAHRA NOOR

FARSA NABI HASSAN

ZAINAB ANDLEEB

TAYYABA NOOR

LAIBA ZAHID

ZAINAB BIBI

MARYAM GUL

MEMOONA KHALID

GHANIA NADEEM

KHUNSHA MASROOR

EIMAN FATIMA

ABEERA ZAINAB

ESHAL RASHEED

KANZUL IMAN

AKASHA ABBAS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

309
502
533
501
507

415

502
496
430
448
530
420
440
373
536

377
478
465

407
468
475
406

522
341
502
464
456
504
404
385
378
419
369

360

393
446
464
410

452
506
443
465

**101399*AL SHAMS MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK
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646154
646157
646161

606236
606246
606255
606263
606272
645899

603656
603667
603679
603690
603701
603712
603730

603732
603750
603759
603764
603772
603780
603784
643780
643797
643805
643818
643828
643836
643844
643850
643858
643866
643874
643879

AYESHA SHAFIQ

DIA JAVED

EIMAN FATIMA

SANIA SAEED

HADIA FATIMA

ANSHA HATEEM

HIJAB-UL-HUDA

SHAMAMA-TUL-AMBER

HOORIA ZAINAB

ESHAAN FATIMA

ASIA BIBI

RAMNA BIBI

ZARA BIBI

MARWA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

INSHA ASIF

GULZAR BIBI

MARIA ARSHAD

KAINAT BIBI

IQRA BIBI

SANIA BASHEER

MARWA ZAIB

TAYYABA BIBI

MAHNOOR AMJAD

JAVERIA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

SUMMIYA BIBI

ARZOO

UMM E AYMAN

AMBER BIBI

TANZEELA

ALEEZA BIBI

MEHREEN AKHTER

MAHNOOR

SAIRISH BIBI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I IST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EHE-I GMC-I

GMC-I

449
485
508

360
408
432
490
444

359

384

393
376

314

315

**101400*DAR-E-ARQAM SCHOOL PINDI GHEB CAMPUS (GIRLS) NEAR POLICE STATION GULZARABAD PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK

**101425*COMMUNITY MODEL GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL BAHADAR KHAN ATTOCK
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532015

532021
532025
532029
532034
532037

532042

532046
532048
532053
532057
532063
532066
532070
532074
532079

532083
532087

532091
532095
532099
532103
532106

532109
532112
532114
532118
532121
532123
532126
532130

501766
501774
501780

501789

MUHAMMAD HANAN

HUSNAIN MOUVIA

SAAD SALICK

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

ARMAN ALI

KASHAN ALI

ZAIN HASSAN KHAN

SYED HASSAN RAZA SHAH

SAMIULLAH KHAN

SYED AMMAR HASSAN SHAH

SHOAIB ALI

FARAZ ALI

NASHIR ABBAS HUSSAINI

MUHAMMAD MEHRAN

MUZAMMIL AHMAD

SAFIULLAH

AMEER ABDULLAH

FAIZAN

TALHA

REHMAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ALI SHAH

SAIF ALI

HAMMAD ARSHAD

ISHTIAQ AHMAD

ISHTIAQ AHMAD

SHARIQ ABBAS

UMAIR ZAMAN

FAIZAN ALI

HASSAN IJAZ

SALMAN AHMAD

DANIYAL ABBAS

ALI IMRAN

IBRAHIM

ATIF ALI

MEHDI ABBAS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

**102001*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL AKHORI (ATTOCK)

**102002*GOVT. PILOT SECONDARY SCHOOL, ATTOCK.
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501795
501803
501810
501817
501823
501831
501835
501839

501841

501846
501847
501850
501852
501855

501856
501857
501858
501859
501860
501861
501862

501863
501864
501865
501866
501867
501868
501869
501870
501871
501872
501873
501874
501875
501876
501877

501878
501879
501880
501881
501882
501883

501884
501885
501886
501887
501888
501889
501890
501891
501892
501893
501894
501895
501896
501897
501898
501899
501900
501901
501902
501903
501904
501905
501906
501907
501908
501909
501910
503647
503654
503665
503671

HASNAIN UMAR

SUBHAN ALI

KHAWAJA KABEER AHMED

JAMEEL KHAN

IKHLAQ AHMED

YASEEN

GULL SHAIR ABBAS

AHMED NAWAZ

ATIQ ULLAH

AQIB ALI TAHIR

MAHAD BIN TARIQ

FAHAD LUQMAN

ABDUL REHMAN

SIRAJ MUHAMMAD

AKASH MURAD

AUSTAN SOHAIL

ABDUL BASIT

SALMAN KHAN

AHMED HASSAN

SHABIR AHMAD

SAQIB SHEHZAD

HASEEB MUMTAZ

FARHAAL

USAMA

FARHAN JAVED

ABDUL WAHAB

HAMMAD NAWAZISH

AHMED MANSOOR

RAHEEL

ZEESHAN SALEEM

ABDULLAH KHAN AWAN

AHMAD HALAL

ABDULLAH

SHAHEER UBEDULLAH GHAZNAVI

SHAHMEER KHAN

ABDUL QAYYUM

AMIR YAQOOB

ALI HASSAN

MAAZ KHAN

RAJA MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZA

AHMED NAWAZ

ALEYA AFZAL

ZEESHAN AKSAR

AHMAD IQBAL

HANZALA KHALID

ABDUL WALEED

ATIF SHAZAD

ABDUL REHMAN

RAHEEL AHMAD

SHAHMEER AHMED

ASAD KHAN

NOOR UD DIN

ASAD ALI

HASSAN ALI

ABDUL JALIL

OBAID KHAN

HAMMAD ALI SHAH

UMER ELLAHI

JIBRAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ZOHAIB ALI

NUSRAT ULLAH

ZAIN ALI

ARSLAN AHMED

ABDUL WAHAB KHAN

MUZAMIL ZAMAN

ABDULLAH AZIZ

HABIB UR REHMAN

WASEEM ALI

SYED MEESAM ABBAS

HAMZA SHERAZ

MOHSIN ALI

UMER DIN

PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I PUN-I
THQ-I UC-I

ETN-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I RGE-I

ETN-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I RGE-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I ETN-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I RGE-I
UC-I

ABSENT

PST-I

PASS

EC-I IST-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

456

428

260
339

285

296
326

315

268

318

295
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503679

503686
503694
503704
503711
503716
503723
503728
503733
503742

503748
503751

503755

503761
503763
503767
503770
503773
503776
503778
503780
503782
503785
503787
503789
503791
503793
503795
503797
503799
503800
503802

503805
503806
503808
503810

503812
503814
503817
503819
503821
503823
503824
503826
503828
503830
503832
503834
503836
503838
503840
503842
503844
503846
503848
503851
503852

503853
503854
503855
503856
503857

503858

503859

503860

503861

503862
503863
503976
503983

ADIL ALI

HAMZA KHAN

HAMZA SALEEM

HUSSAIN SAHIL

FAIZAN ALI

FAKHAR ABBAS

FAHEEM SAJJAD

SAMEER ALI

SHARIQ FAHEEM

SULMAN HUSSAIN SHAH

ABDULLAH

HAMZA ILYAS

INSHAL ALI

SHEIKH ALIEYAN AHMED

FAISAL MAHMOOD

HABIB ULLAH

MUZZAMIL SHAHZAD

ABU BAKER

FIDA HUSSAIN

MURTAZA TANVEER

UMAR HAYAT

MEHRAN HASSAN

SAQIB ALI

FAIZAN AHMED

SAIF ULLAH QURESHI

ZAHEER ALI

AHMAD HAYAT

ALIYAN BANARAS

HAMZA KHAN

ASAD ALI

SAQIB SHAFIQUE

KHYAM ALI

ABDUL WASIQ

ASAD ALI

ABDUL QADEER

ABDUL KARIM

HANZALA WAHEED

ZEESHAN MEHMOOD

ARIB KHALIL

XAVIER

SULEMAN

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ALI SIDDIQUI

FAHAD AFTAB

SYED MUHAMMAD ZAIN HASSAN ASKRI

FAWAD KHAN

SHAHID KHAN

FAIZAN ALI

SAIF ULLAH

ASIM ALI

SYED QASIM ABBAS

SHAHMEER

OSAID ALI SHAH

SYED MESAM ABBAS

AREEB AHSAN

ABDUL REHMAN

HAMMAD AHMAD

FAHAD ALI

JUMMA KHAN

MUNEEB ALI

WASEEM KHAN

HAMZA ALI

ALIYAN MUSHTAQ

HAMZA IBRAHIM

ATIQ UR REHMAN

JAVED ARSHAD

KHATIR

ASIM KHAN

FAIZ AHMED AWAN

ASIF ALI

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

PST-I

BIO-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I ETN-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I RGE-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

ABSENT

CHE-I PHY-I

THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I PUN-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

237

349

313

328

315

309
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503994
504000
504006
504017
504024
504030
504035
504040
504044
504052
504056
504060
504063
504066
504069
504071
504073
504075

504077
504079

504081
504083
504085

504087
504088
504091
504092
504093
504094

504095
504096
504097

504098
504099
504100

504101
504102
504103
504104
504105
504106
504107
504108
504109
504110
504111
504112
504113
504114
504115
504116
504117
504118
504119
504120
504121
504122
504123
504124
504125
504126

504127
504128
504129
504130
504131
504132
504133
504134

504135
504136
504137

FAIZAN KHAN

ZEESHAN

MOHSIN RASHID

ABDUL MOHIZ

ASIM KHAN

SAIF UL REHMAN

SYED WASI HAIDER BUKHARI

KHIZAR ALI

AKHTAR ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH HAIDER

SAIF HASSAN

UBAID

QASIM ALI

MUDDASIR SHABBIR

ZAFRAN KHAN

MURAD ALI

ZAIN ALI

HAMZA FAYYAZ

MALIK TAIMOOR SAJID

HASNAIN ALI

KASHIF SAMEER

ASAD ALI

SYED ALI HASSAN

NOOR AMIN

AHMED HASSAN BHAKRI

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MANAN

ABDUL HANAN

UBAIDULLAH

RAHWID KHAN

ABDULLAH SAJID

ABDULLAH

SUBHAN ALI

AAMIL SHAH

HAMZA IFTIKHAR

HASNAIN ADIL

ABDUL HANAN

ZAIN AHMED

JUNAID NAZABAT

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AL RIYAN FAYYAZ

FAHAD TARIQ

ALI HASSAN

RAMZAN

SAJID

QAZI UZAIR

JUNAID JAMSHAID

ZEESHAN JAVED

ASAD ALI

AMJAD FARAZ

MUHAMMAD ABU TALIB MUHAMMADI

MUZAMIL NAVEED

MUHAMMAD ALI

AQASH KHAN

KHURAM NAZIR

SELA DIN

HASSAN KHAN

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

HASSAN ALI

ABDUL WAHAB

SAIM UBAID

KASHAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

AGHA SYED ALI IMAM SHAH BUKHARI

ATTA ULLAH KHAN

SHERAM ALI KHAN

MUZAMIL MAJID

JAWWAD ALI

BRAHIN SALEEM

AHMED ALI

MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH

WALEED KHAN

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

ABSENT

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

ABSENT

ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I THQ-I

EC-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I ETN-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I RGE-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I ETN-I GMC-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I RGE-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

405

439

316

357

376
319

293

395

429
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504138
504139
529868
529877
529885
529892
529905

529909
529916
529920
529927
529932

529937
529941
529948
529951

529954
529957
529959

529960

529961
529962
529963
529964
529965
529966
529967
529968
529969
529970
529971
529972
529973
529974
529975
529976

529977
529978
529979
529980
529981
529982
529983
529984
529985
529986
529987
529988
529989
529990
529991

529992
529993
529994

529995
529996
529997
529998
529999
530000
530001
530002

530003
530004
530005
530006
530007
530008
530009
530010
530011
530012

HUSNAIN YOUSAF

MUZAMIL

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

MUHAMMAD EHZAZ

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD ASJID

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD SHAZAIB

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT

MUBASHIR JAVED

GHYOUR ABBAS

SHAHZEIB

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN AJMAL

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

YASIR KHAN

REHAN MASIH

NASIR

MUHAMMAD SAADAIN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA ALI

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

AHTISHAM AKMAL

SIKANDAR

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD BASIT

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN ALI

SIKANDAR SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB HASSAN

ARBAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD UMAN KHAN

NOMAN HASSAN

AWAIS AHMAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD HANAN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

AHSAN KHAN

ABU ZAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL ALI

MUDASSIR SAEED

EHTISHAM ALI

SHAHZAIB GULL

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD SOBAN

NOMAN JAVED

MUHAMMAD TALHA RIAZ

MUHAMMAD SHUMAIL

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

BASIT SHAH

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD UZAIF RAZA

MUHAMMAD ANEES AHMED

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD KAIF

MUHAMMAD HAMID HANIF

UMAIR ALI

MUHAMMAD HAROON

MUHAMMAD MOIZ

MUHAMMAD AYAZ

REHAN HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD SIBGHAT ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM SHAHZAD BHATTI

MUHAMMAD USMAN

HAYAT SHAH

MUHAMMAD ISRAR

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

IST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I ETN-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I RGE-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I IST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I IST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

350

268
344

366

275

261
295

320

337
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530013
530014
530015
532155
532157
532169

532179
532182
532190
532198
532206
532214
532222
532227
532234
532237
532242
532247
532250

532252
532255
532258
532261
532264
532268
532271

532274
532277

532280
532283
532286

532289
532292
532295
532297
532299

532301
532303
532305
532307
532309
532311
532313
532315
532318
532319

532322
532324
532326
532328
532330
532332
532334
532336

532338
532340
532342
532344
532346
532348
532350
532351
532353
532354
532355
532356
532357
532358
532359
532360
532361
532362
532363

MUHAMMAD HASHAM ALI KHAN

IRFAN ALI

SHAMS UD DIN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

FATAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUZAMMIL NAVEED

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD TALHA KHATTAK

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIYA

MUDASSIR ALI

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AZAN

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

SHAMS ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZAKIR

FARRUKH KHAN

MUBARIK ALI

SIFAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAWAJA

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

DANISH FARID

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZOHAB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

IQRAR AHMED

RONET JAVED

MUHAMMAD REHAN SAFDAR

USMAN IMRAN

TAIMOOR ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFAQAT BAHOO

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

HAROON ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

UZAIR KHAN

HUMAYION KHAN

WAQAS ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD REHAN

BILAWAL

MUHAMMAD TASADIQ

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ADNAN AHMAD

MEHMOOD AHMED

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD UMAR MUNAWAR

MUHAMMAD BADAR

ASMAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SABOOR

MUHAMMAD NABEEL

MUHAMMAD MALIK

UMAIR

MUHAMMAD QURESHI

MUHAMMAD SAIF RAZA

MUHAMMAD ASAD

AHSAN BAIG

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL FAREED

IMRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FOUZAN

MUHAMMAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I ETN-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I RGE-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PHY-I

EC-I THQ-I

EC-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I

EC-I GMC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

287

311

340

290
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532364
532365

532366
532371
532379
532391
532397
532405
532413
532420
532431

532438
532445

532451
532457
532460
532467
532470
532473
532476
532478
532480
532481
532484
532486
532488
532490

532492
532493

532495
532496
532497
532498
532499
532500

532501
532502
532503
532504
532505

532506
532507
532508
532509
532510
532511
532512
532513
532514
532515
532516
532517
532518
532519
532520
532521
532522

532523
532524
532525
532526
532527
532528
532529
532530
532531
532532
532533
532534
532535
532536
532537

SUFIYAN

MUHAMMAD WALEED

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS BILAL

MUHAMMAD HADI

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD DANIAL

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

HARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD ZARYAB KHAN

MUHAMMAD HANZALA

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD MOBEEN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

BILAWAL SALEEM

BASIT KHAN

AWAIS IQBAL

MUHAMMAD FASEEH

NAYER MUNEER

MUHAMMAD RAHEED

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL AFTAB

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MURAWAT HANEEF

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SAIM REHAN

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD MAAZ

RAFAY IMRAN

YAWAR HAYAT

SHAMS UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD HANZALA BIN TARIQ

AIN UD DIN

MUHAMMAD WASIQ

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD UBAID SHERAZI AWAN

HARIS MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD ANAYAT IQBAL

MUHAMMAD TAHA

MUHAMMAD RASHID

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD BINYAMIN

MUHAMMAD RAMEEZ

MUHAMMAD HABIB ULLAH

MUHAMMAD REHAN SAJID

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

EHTISHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD JHANZAIB

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD SAFEER

OPAIN JAVED

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD AMMAR KHATTAK

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER MALIK

MUHAMMAD SAFEER

MUHAMMAD JUNAID SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD SUFRAN

MUHAMMAD ZAFEER KHAN

ARMAN ALI

ARMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

AHSAN IMRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

HIZBULLAH

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GS-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PST-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

EC-I ETN-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I RGE-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

262

267

266

298

295

269

469

422

484
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501620
501623
501638
501649

501656
501666
501674
501680
501689
501698
501708
501717
501718
501723
501729
501731

501735
501738

501740
501741
501744
501746
501748
501750
501751
501753
501756
503648
503650
503659
503667
503675
503683
503691
503699
503710

503718
503721
503726
503736
503738
503745
503750
503757
503760
503765

503768
503771
503774
503777
503978
503987
503991
503998
504005
504013
504023
504026

504036
504041
504046
504053
504057
504061
504064
504065
504068
504070
504072
504074
504076
504078

GHULAM SHAHBAZ

KAMRAN

HUSSAIN KHAN

HAMZA DAUD

ALI HASSAN

ABDUL ARHAM

SAIF UR REHMAN

ABDUL REHMAN

MUNEER ALAM

SAIM HAROON TASEER

MALIK ZEESHAN ALI

KALEEM UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABBAS ASHRAF

JAWAD AHMED

ADEEL AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SUBHAN IFTIKHAR

QADEER AHMED

ABDUL WASEY

SAMEER LIAQAT

ALI AHMED

SAAD TARIQ

NOUMAN ALI

ABU BAKAR SADDIQUE

JASIM AHMED

ABDULLAH

MALIK ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

OSAID ALI SHAH

BILAL

HAIDER ALI

KOMAIL ABBAS

RAJA MUHAMMAD AHSAN

AFAN RASHID

ZAIN-U-LLAH

MEESAM ABBAS

SAJJAD AHMED

HAMZA IRFAN

KHIZAR HAYAT

ALI HAIDER

KASHIF ALI

HAMID RAZA

SYED MUHAMMAD MUAZZAM

FAIZAN SAFDAR

ALI HASSAN

FAIZAN ALI

AFTAB MURAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HANZALA MUNIR

SAIF ALI

SUFYAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD ISHAQUE

HAMZA ALI

AZAN TANVEER

SHAHEER AHMED

SHOAIB AHMED

AHMAD HASSAN

WASI UL HASSAN

ABDULLAH BADEE

ABDULLAH TEHSEEN

ASAD ULLAH

FAIZAN MEHAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

FAIZAN MEHMOOD

MALIK SAAD MEHMOOD

JAWAD AHMED

HASSAN KHAN

RAJA SULMAN KHAN

SHAYAN AFTAB

FAIZAN KASHIF

FAIZAN SAFDAR

SYED WAJAHAT HUSSAIN

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

CSC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I P-E-I THQ-I

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EDU-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I

PASS

PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

290

259

284

401

356

316

282
344
261

360

386

303

**102003*GOVT. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL NO2,ATTOCK CITY.
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504080
504082
504084
504086
504089
504090
529701
529715
529726
529735
529746

529755
529765
529776
529785
529792
529802
529810
529818
529827
529829
529836
529845
529849
529852
529856
529857
529859
529861
529862
529863
529864
529865
532151
532160
532168
532174

532180
532195
532203
532211
532218
532224
532229
532233
532239
532244

532246
532249
532253

532256
532259

532262
532266
532267

532270
532273
532276
532279
532282

532285
532288
532291
532294
532369

532382
532389
532396
532406
532412
532421
532429

MURTAZA

ALIYAN

AOUN ABBAS

SARIM ALI KHAN

SAMEER KHAN

SHAMEER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT

WAQAS KHAN

MUHAMMAD AYAAN

UZAIR HAMZA

USMAN ELLAHI

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

YASIR JAMIL

MUDASSIR ABASS

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN

AHTISHAM MAHTAB

MOHAMMAD UMAR ARSHAD

KIFAYAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD MAMOON SAEED

MUHAMMAD SAAD SIRAJ

MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

IHSAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SALMAN

DANISH ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAR

ZAHOOR NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD AKSHAF RAFI

MUHAMMAD AZAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ANEES ALI

MUHAMMAD UKASHA AAMIR

MUHAMMAD IRTAZA JAMAL

ASFAND ALI

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

AWAIS KHAN

MUHAMMAD SALAR

ABDURAHEEM

REHAN AHMED MALIK

IMRAN ALI

YASIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD SAAD

NOMAN

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL AYUB

MUHAMMAD AMAN

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AQIB SALEEM

SANAULLAH

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUDASSIR HUSSAIN

MOEEN ODEEN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD AMMAR ASIM BUTT

MUHAMMAD HAMEED ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD ANAS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

EC-I THQ-I

THQ-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

CHE-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

ABSENT

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

EC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

PST-I

EC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

238

271

318

405
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532437
532442
532449

532454
532462
532464
532468
532472
532474
532477
532479
532482
532483
532485
532487
532489
532491
532494

501617
501632
501641
501652
501660
501667
501677
501683
501695
501701
501705
501712
501720
501725
501727
501764
501772

501779

501788
501793
501798
501808
501813
501820
501829
501833
501836
501842
503649
503657
503660
503673
503681
503689
503697
503705

MUHAMMAD SUDAIS

MUBASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD QASIM

AFFAN IFTIKHAR

ZAMIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

NADIR SHARIF

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD KHAN

ASHIR AHMED

REHAN YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD FURQAN

MUHAMMAD TALLHA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD MOMEN

FARHAN ALI

AHMED MUJTABA

NOOR UL AMIN AFRIDI

NAVEED AHMED

HAMID ALI

ABDUL WAHAB

UBAID UR REHMAN

SHERAZ AHMED

AHMED ALI KHAN

SHOAIB ALI

WAJAHAT ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ADEEL HUSSAIN SHAH

WAHEED KHAN

AHMED ALI

HAMMAD ALI

HAMZA ZAHOOR

LUQMAN ALI

AHMED HASSAN

ALI HASSAN

SHAHEER AJMAL

ABDULLAH HARIS

YASEEN

HASEEB ALI

ZEESHAN TASADDAQ

DILVAIZ ALI

ASJID KHAN

ABDUL BASIT GHANI

ALI HASSAN

ABDUL WAHAB BIN SHAHID

ALIYAN SHOUKAT

ABDUL REHMAN

SUBHAN ALI

SHARIM TAKHAWAR

RAJA MUHAMMAD SAIM

KHUSHNOOD ALI

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I
UC-I

THQ-I

EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

GS-I P-E-I

ABSENT

PASS

BIO-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PHY-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EDU-I GS-I

BIO-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I

EC-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

332

394
287
375

237
324
350

376

349

282
374

379

**102004*GOVT. ISLAMIA HIGH SCHOOL ATTOCK CITY.

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 205

503712
503717
503724
503730
503734
503740
503747
503981

503985
503993
503999
504010
504016
504019
504028
504031
504037
504048
504054
504058
504059
504062
504067
529704
529712
529720
529731
529744
529753
529761
529772
529784
529791
529800
529808
529820
529826

529834
529837
529867
529881
529883
529893
529900
529907
529918
529923
529930
529935
529939
529944
529946
529950
529953

529955
529958
532154
532156
532171
532178
532183
532188
532197
532204
532213
532220
532225
532230
532235
532240
532245
532375
532376
532384

TALHA TARIQ

SYED MUHAMMAD ASJAD

ZEESHAN AFZAAL

FURQAN ALI

KASHAN ALI

UMER SHAHZAD

ABDULLAH IJAZ

SYED HASEEB HUSSAIN SHAH

AHMAD RAZA

ADIL SHAHZAD

SHAYAN MASOOD

AHMED HASSAN

SAIM ASGHAR

SANNAN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR ZUBAIR

AHSAAN AHMED

HUMAIR SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD ALI

HASSAN MAHMOOD

ABDULLAH FIAZ

ABDUL SAMAD

HAMMAD SHAH

AHMED RAYAN

MUHAMMAD ANFAL

TIAMOUR ALI

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD INFAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD AZAN AWAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD UZAIR MUGHAL

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUZAMMIL FARID

UMAIR ALI

KHURRAM SUDAIS

MUHAMMAD DANISH

MUHAMMAD DANISH

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

HUSSNAIN SADIQ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD MAAZ

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

DANIYAL ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD DILAWAR ABBAS

ARMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB BAHOO

MUDASSIR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD WAJID

ATIF

HAROON ZAHOOR

MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI

MUHAMMAD RAFAY

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

AWAIS SALMAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD WALEED

ALI MURAD

DAWOOD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

SANAULLAH

MUHAMMAD IBRAR KHAN

AWAIS AHMED

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

TABASSUM AFZAAL

YAFIR ALI

AYAAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I P-E-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

EDU-I GMC-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

EDU-I GMC-I ISL-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PST-I

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GS-I

GMC-I

GMC-I ISL-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I THQ-I UC-I

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

PST-I

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

PST-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

329

355

296

322

422

263

354
337

290

349
308

256
342

369

352

366

311
367

385
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532392
532400
532408
532417
532424
532432
532443
532450
532455
532459
532463

531261

531269

531282
531292
531306
531313
531322
531328
531338
531345
531350
531356
531362
531367

531369

531373
531377
531382

531386
531389

531392

531395

531399

531402

531405
531408

531409
531412
531415

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

REHAN ALI

DANIYAL ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMID

NASIR MEHMOOD

ROMAN SANWAL

MUHAMMAD SUDAIS

MUHAMMAD ASJAD

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

SHEERAZ

RIZWAN ULLAH

AMMAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

HAROON NAWAZ KHAN

SHAHMEER

HUSSAIN AHMED

ABDUL GHAFFAR

ASAD NAWAZ

ZARAR AHMED

MOOSA KHAN

MUHAMMAD TALHA

NOUMAN AHMED

HAMMAD ALI

BASIT ALI

MASOOD AHMED

MUHAMMAD FAIZ ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD AKASH

IBRAR AHMED

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

FAISAL REHMAN

ABDUR REHMAN

UMAIR AHMED

ADNAN SIDDIQI

RAB NAWAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

GMC-I

PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

311

245

385

328

295

**102005*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL BAHADUR KHAN (ATTOCK)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 207

501968
501973
501981
501987
501995
502000
502005
502010
502019
502024
502031
502033
502040
502045
502050
502054
502058
502061
502064
502068
502074
502076
502080
502084
502088
502092
502097
502100
502106
530394
530404
530408
530414
530419
530426
530431
530437

530444
530450
530457
530463
530469
530474
530480
530486
530492
530498
530504
530509
530514
530518
530524
530528
530532
530536
530540
530542

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MAAZ ALI

AHMAD ZAMAN

HANZALA

JAWAD ALI

HASNAIN AHMED

UMAR SHEHZAD

ABDULLAH

AMIR SHEHZAD

SAIF ALI

SHAHMEER ABBAS

SUFYAN KHAN

MAVIA AHSAN

MUBEEN AHMED

UMER ALI

WALEED ABID

WASEEM KHAN

JASIM MEHMOOD

MEHRAN ALI

ABID ALI

HASSAN ALI

ASAD ALI

JUNAID AHMAD

HASNAIN ALI

JAWAD ALI KHAN

HASEEB KHAN

TAUQEER MEHMOOD

ABDUL WASEH

SHAKIR ALI

MUHAMMAD MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD USAMA

ARBAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

HARIS KHAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALI

MUBASHIR AMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AMEEN

ABBAS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HAMID

HASAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASEEB KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASHIR IMRAN

MUZAMMIL SHAH

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUDASSIR ALI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

NOMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ROMAN

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ABBAS KHAN

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I EDU-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I

EC-I EDU-I GS-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I

CHE-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GS-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

ART-I EC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

GS-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

THQ-I

EDU-I GMC-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I UC-I

GS-I THQ-I UC-I

ART-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I THQ-I UC-I

334

230

310

271
463

293

300

328
280
259
288
301
299
274

354

330
320

342
391

313
314
297
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502310
502317

502324
502332
502337
502343
502351

502358
502364
502366
502373
502382

502388
502485
502491
502498
502502
502505
502512
502515
502520
502524
530906
530913
530921
530926
530934
530939
530944
530950
530957
530962
530969

530975
530979

530984
530988
530992
530996
531081
531087
531092
531097
531102

FARHAN KHAN

ABDUL HADI KHAN

HASSAN ALI

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MALIK MIR ABDULLAH

HAZRAT BILAL

NAJAF ALI

HAMMAD BAIG

AQIL ALI

SAAD KHAN

ANAS IJAZ

SAMI ULLAH

SAJJAD AHMED

HASSAN RAZI

SAAD ALI

AHSAAM ALI

KHARDI KHAN

MAZHAR MEHMOOD

HASNAIN ALI

SALMAN

HAMZA ALI

IFRAHEEM AHMED

SHAHMEER

ABDUL WAHAB KHAN

MUHAMMAD DANYIAL

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

UZAIR MALIK

UMAIR MALIK

MUDASSIR AHMED

ZAKIR ULLAH

MUHAMMAD USMAN

BILAWAL NIAZ

SHEHRYAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD HANEES

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD USAMA

ABDULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD  IRFAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

313

260

371

354
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501912
501915
501917
501921
501925
501928
501930
501931

501934
501936
501938
501940
501941
501944
501946
501947
501948
501949
501950
501951
501952
530016
530022
530027
530032
530037
530042
530047
530052
530055
530059
530063
530067
530071
530075
530081

530085
530089
530093
530097
530100

530103
530106
530109
530112
530115
530118
530121
530125
530128
530130
530134
530136
530138
530140
530142
530145
530147

530149
530151
530153
530154
530157
530159
530161
530162
530164
530165
530166
530167
530168
530169

FURQAN ALI

SYED ZEESHAN HAIDER

ATIF ALI

DANYAL ALI

FARHAN ALI

WALI KHAN

AZAN TAHIR

FAISAL MEHMOOD

SALMAN

ASIM ALI

FURQAN ALI

ASIF ALI MALIK

SHAYAN AKHTAR

IMAN AKHTAR

MAZHAR IQBAL

FAKHAR IMRAN

HAMZA NAWAZ

ASAWAR MEHMOOD

SAIF HUSSAIN

SYED WAJAHAT HUSSAIN SHAH

ASIF ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ZEESHAN AHMED

AHSAN ALI

WAJAHAT HUSSAIN

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD ALI

WALEED AHMED

ABDUL RAHMAN

ANWAR ZEB

ABDUL REHMAN

ABDULLAH SHAKIR

MUJEEB UR REHMAN

MALIK ARYAN

ZOHAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

QASIM ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

AHMED YAR KHAN

QASIM NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD USMAN

AHTESHAM UL HAQ

TAUHEED AHMED

FAHAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD HUZAFIA FAYYAZ

YAWAR ALI

TOUQEER ALI

MOHSIN ALI

IBRAHEEM

MALIK SAMEER

MUHAMMAD ARMAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD WALEED AHMED

SHAHZAIB BILAL

RAMISH ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

AHSAN KHAN

SHAUKAT ALI

HASEEB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD DANYAL

ABDULLAH WAHEED

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

EHTISHAM ALI

YASIM ALI

JASIM SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD SAIM

MUHAMMAD SAMIULLAH

MUHAMMAD YASIR

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

389

285

291
322

331

351
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530170
530171

530173
530183

530186
530192
530197
530207

530209
530215
530225

530231
530236
530242
530248
530255
530261

530267
530273
530279
530285
530290
530295
530299
530303
530307
530311
530315
530318
530322
530326
530330
530335
530337
530340

530342
530345
530350
530352

530355
530358

MUHAMMAD FASEE HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ANEES

ZAIN ALI

AWAIS ALI

ABDULLAH

JASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD HARIS

ABDULLAH HAYAT KHAN

FAHAD ALI

UBAID ULLAH

JAMAL KHAN

MUZAMIL

WAJAHAT ALI

ASIM MEHMOOD

SYED SHAH HASEEB

MUZAMIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

KAMRAN

JABIR ALI

HASSAN ALI

AKASH ALI SHAH

SHAHZAD ALI

ZAIN ULLAH

IKRAM ALI

AWAIS AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN

ANEES AHMAD

HAMZA NUSRAT

BARKAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ASIM

ALI HAMZA

FAHAD ALI

SAMEER AHMED

HASEEB KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDUL REHMAN

SAMEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

AHMED ALI

REHMAT DEEN

CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

ABSENT

MC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

342

360

328
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501964
501972
501980
501984
501991
502001
502006
502011
502016
502022
502030
502034

502041
502046
502051
502055
502059
502062

502067
502069
502073
502078
502082
502086
502090
502094
502098
502102

502105
502108
502111
502115
502118
502120
502123
502126

502129
502132
502134
502136
502138
502140

502142
502144

502146
502148

502150
502152
502154
502156
502158
502160
502162
502164
502166
502168
502170
502172
502174
502176
502178
502180

502182
502184
502185
530393
530400
530406
530413
530420
530425

HASNAIN KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN

HASNAIN AHMED

KHALEEQ UR REHMAN

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN

ZESHAN

MAJID ALI

SARFARAZ KHAN

SHAWAIZ KHAN

HASNAIN MOHAVIA

ATTA UR REHMAN

BILAL

ABDULLAH

DANYAL AHMAD

HASSAN ALTAF

SULIMAN SHAH

SAEED REHMAN

ZEESHAN ALI

SAEED AHMED KHAN

ABDUL MUEED

SHAH ZEB MUSHTAQ

INZAMAM ALI

AMIR ALI

KASHIF MEHMOOD

YASEEN ZAMAN

TAYYAB ALI

HAMZA GUL

AMAN ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

NASEER AHMED

SHARAFAT KHAN

JASIM ALI

NAVEED KHAN

YOUNAS KHAN

ZUHAIB HASSAN KHAN

ABDULLAH

SYED HASNAIN SHAH

ASIM ISMAIL

AQIL KHAN

HASNAIN

DANYAL AHMAD

HASSAN ZAMAN

KASHIF

BILAL MAQSOOD

UBAID UR REHMAN

SULIMAN KHAN

ASIM MEER

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

UMER NAWAZ

ABDUL BASIT

UMAR SHAHZAD

UMAR JAMEEL

MAAZ ALI

AHMAD RAUF

ZULQARNAIN ALI

GHULAM HUSSAIN

SAQIB WAHEED

HASEEB KHAN

YASEEN ZAMAN

HAMAD ALI

SAAD NISAR

EHSAAN

HAMMAD ALI SHAH

HASSAN ALI

SOHAIB MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AMAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

UMAIR KHAN

YASIR ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I PST-I

EC-I

EC-I

GMC-I ISL-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

CIV-I EC-I EDU-I GMC-I THQ-I UC-I

CIV-I EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CIV-I EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CIV-I EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I GS-I

EC-I

BIO-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CIV-I EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CIV-I EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I

PASS

CIV-I EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

CIV-I EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I THQ-I
UC-I

CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

CIV-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

249

460

418

337
342

337

244

426
302

293

315

345

301

261
362

358
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530432
530438
530445
530451
530458
530462
530468
530473
530479
530488
530494
530500
530505
530510
530515
530519
530522
530527
530531
530535
530539
530544
530547
530550
530553
530555
530558
530561
530565
530568
530570
530572
530574
530576

530578

530580
530582

530583
530585
530588
530589
530591
530593
530595

530597
530599
530601
530604
530606
530607
530609
530611

530614
530615

AWAIS

ANEES UR REHMAN

ATEEQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZAKARIYA

ADNAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD UBAID

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUZAMMIL ARIF

MUHAMMAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD HAROON

YASIR REHMAN

DANIYAL ALI

MAHASIB ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

ABBAS ALI

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ILYAS

MUZAMMIL AZAM

REHAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

SHAHZAD

AWAIS ALI

IZZAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

ABBAS ALI SHAH

UZAIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD TALAL

UMAIR ALI

MUHAZIB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD TABASSAM

ATEEQ UR REHMAN

REHAN

MAHAZ ALI

EID MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

ISRAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD RAQEEB

MUHAMMAD SAEED UR REHMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

HARIS AHMED

ABU ZAR

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

PASS

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I THQ-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

ABSENT

EC-I GS-I THQ-I

CIV-I EC-I GS-I THQ-I

PASS

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

GS-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

CIV-I EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

CIV-I EC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PST-I

PST-I THQ-I

307

320

361

347

280

241

247

241

343
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502187
502192
502195
502200

502203
502208
502212
502216
502219
502225
502228
502232
502234
502237
502240
502243
502245
502248
502251
502255
502259
502261
502262
502264
502266
502268
502270
502272
502274
502276
502278
502280
502283
502285
502287
502289

502291
502293
502295
502297
502299
502300
502301
502302
502303
502304
502305

502306
502307
530618
530622
530626
530630
530634
530641
530645
530649
530650
530654
530658
530662
530666
530669
530672
530675
530678
530681
530684
530687
530692
530693
530698

SAMEER AHMED

UMER ZEB

SYED RASHID ALI SHAH

HAMMAD ALI

NOOR AFZAL

USAMA

FARHAN ALI

SHAMEER AKHTAR

RAJAB WAQAR

KARAMAT HUSSAIN

ASAD ALI

HAMZA SIKANDAR

TAYYAB NIAZ

AHMED RAZA

MEHRAN SHAKIL

HASNAIN AHMED

ABDUL BAIS

FARHAN ALI

HASSAN ZAMAN

FAHAD ALI

MALIK USMAN AHMED

FARHAN

ASAD ALI

SALMAN

TAHA ROMAN HASSAN SHOAIB

AMJAD

SAGHEER BADSHAH

SHAZEB ALI SHAH

MAHAD RIZWAN

TOSEEQ AHSAN

USAMA

NOOR KHAN

HASNAIN MUAVIA

ABDULLAH BANARAS

AQIB UR REHMAN

FARHAN HAYAT

HABIB ULLAH

MUZAFFAR ALI

ASIF KHAN

ADALAT KHAN

RAWAIS KHAN

HAMID SHEHZAD

TANVEER AHMED

ABDUL SHAHAB

SHAHID SHAFIQUE

MEHRAN KHAN

RABNAWAZ AHMED

SYED AHSAN ALI SHAH

SHAZIB MEHMOOD

EHSAN-UL-HAQ

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ZADA

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

SAIFULLAH

FAROOQ RAHIM

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

USMAN ALI

MANSOOR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

MUHAMMAD AHMED

AAMIR MEHMOOD

SHERYAR HUSSAIN

AWAIS MUAVIA

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

UZAIR AHMED

MUHAMMD ASHIR

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

CSC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CSC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I

PST-I

MC-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I UC-I

EC-I ISL-I UC-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I UC-I

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I

EC-I

286

281
286

268

367
260

322
315

247

277

323

276

336
275
343

304

310

351
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530699
530700
530701
530702
530703
530704
530705
530706
530707
530708
530709
530710
530711
530712
530713
530714
530715
530716
530717
530718
530719
530720
530721
530722
530723
530724
530725
530726
530727
530728
530729
530730
530731
530732
530733
530734
530735

530736
530737

IMRAN SHAH

AWAIS SAJID

ABD-UL-JAMIL

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD DANIAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER

ALYAN

MUHAMMAD ATEEQ

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

SAMIULLAH

DANISH

ADNAN

MUDASIR NISAR

MUHAMMAD EHTESHAM

IMRAN SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER

USMAN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB ALI

HARIS RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD AMOOS

ABD-UR-RASHEED

AHMAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD JAMAL

USMAN UMAR

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD JASIM

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUZAMMIL SHAH

MUBASHIR MEHMOOD

NASIR MEHMOOD

ABD-UR-REHMAN

SHAHZEB

SHAHZEB

PASS

EC-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

CSC-I

EC-I

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I EC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I PST-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

ISL-I UC-I

275

322
341

332
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530738
530744
530749
530751
530755
530758
530762
530768
530770
530775
530781
530784
530788
530793
530797
530800
530803
530807
530812
530817
530821
530822
530826
530830
530836
530838
530842
530846
530850
530857
530860
530864
530869
530870
530873
530878
530879

530883
530884
530886
530888
530891
530892
530893
530894
530895
530896
530897
530898
530899
530900
530901

DANIYAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD MURAD

MUHAMMAD SALEH

MUHAMMAD SAIF UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ARMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

EHTISHAM ALI

FAISAL ZEESHAN

AHMAD WAQAS

KHURRAM SHEHZAD

AHTESHAM AHMED

AFTAB AHMAD

MOHSIN ZAHID

HIMAYAT KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

ASAD

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ABDUL BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD AQIB

MUHAMMAD SAAD

ARSAL AZAZ AHMAD

QAMAR ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

NASEER AHMAD

HARIS

HAMZA ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

SAIFULLAH SAEED

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM

MUZAMMIL ALI

AHTESHAM UL HAQ

SAYED HUSNAIN ALI SHAH

UBAID ALI

TALHA TAHIR

MUHAMMAD SAFWAN SHAH

MEHBOOB AHMAD

UBAID KHAN

HANEEF AHMAD

ABDULLAH

HAMID KHAN

KASHIF KHAN

SAIF UR REHMAN

ASAD ALI

TAYYAB NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

NAZAKAT KHAN

UZAIR ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMZA ALI

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I GS-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

EC-I THQ-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I

PASS

GS-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

320
276
292
332
384
337
264
328

291
316

378
270

359
416

432
273

255

347

345
310
383
370
293
286

355

410

304

317
371

314

374
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502665
502674
502687
502696

502707

502715
502718
502726
502731
502739
502747
502750
502753
502758
502762
502764
502769
502771
502774
503424
503432
503441

503448
503455
503457
503461
503466
503474
503479
503483
503485
503489
503494
503497
503500
503503

503504
531264
531270
531284
531297
531301
531318
531326
531334
531341
531346
531352
531357
531363
531795
531801
531810

531815
531817
531824
531830

531834
531837
531842
531847
531849
531853

HASHIR IQBAL

MUJAHID ALI

SAJJAD AHMAD

SAMEER

TOHEED KHAN

AQIB KHAN

FAHEEM HUSSAIN SHAH

SHAH ZAIB

ABDUL RAHMAN

JUNAID SHAH

KHALEEQ HUSSAIN

ABDUL QADIR

SYED RAYYAN SHAH

ZEESHAN

SAEED AHMAD

ZIYAD ALI

MOUZAIN

FAHAD NOOR

HASHIR ALI

NABEEL AHMED

SAYYAM KHAN

AMAN ALI

QASIM

SAGHEER SHAH

NIAZ KHAN

SAAD ALI

SHAZAIB

HASSAN ALI SHAH

FAHAD ALI

YASIM KHAN

HAMZA

SHARAFAT ALI

SHAHAB NAZIR

RIZWAN SHAH

AQIB ALI

ADIL SHAHZAD

KAMIL ALI

MUHAMMAD OKASHA KHALID

HARIS

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD TAUFEEQ

BABAR REHAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAIF IQBAL

MUBASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

AMIR

MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD USAMA

MUHAMMAD DANYAL

RAJ WALI KHAN

MAHAWIA HUSSAIN

USMAN ALI SHAH

MUDASSIR

MUHAMMAD JAHFIR

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

MUHAMMAD WAJID

MUHAMMAD YAMEEN

TAIMOOR

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD USAMA

MUHAMMAD SAAD

DANISH

EC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

ABSENT

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I

CHE-I

MC-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I IST-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

ABSENT

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

GS-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

GMC-I

ABSENT

MC-I

GMC-I ISL-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

CSC-I

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

423

393

304

293
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502488

502493
502496
502501
502507
502513
502516
502521
502525
502528
502531
502534
502537
502540
502541
502544
502548
502549
502551
502553
502555
502556
502557
502558
502559
502560
502561

502562
502563
502564
502565
502566
502567
502568
502569
502570

502571
502572

502573
502574
502575
502576
502577
502578
502579
502580
502581
502582
502583
502584
502585
502586
502587
502588
502589
502590

502591
502592
502593
502594
502595

502596
502597
502598
502599
502600
502601
502602
502603
502604
502605
502606

ALEYAN NADEEM

SAIM MASEEH

OBAID KHAN

PERVAIZ HAMEED

SHAHBAZ KHAN

UMAR FAROOQ

AQIB HANIF DAR

WAJAHAT MASOOD

SAMI ULLAH

USAMA

RIZWAN KHAN

SAIM ALI

AHMAD ALI

SHAYAN ALI

HUSNAIN ALI

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI BUKHARI

ZAIN ALI

HAMZA MAJEED

ZAIN UL ABDIN

MALIK WAHID

FARAKH HAYAT

HAMZA

SAIF UL ISLAM

KHALIL AHMAD

AHMAD ALI

FAISAL

SAQIB ALI

ALIYAN SHABBIR

MUSTAFA

ATTA-UR-REHMAN

SYED QALB E HUSSAIN

KHIZAR ALI

TALHA

ASAD LATIF

GHULAM MUJTABA

MALIK ANEES

SYED MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

SALEEM KHAN

FARHAN ALI

NAGEEN AKHTER

SHAUBAN ALI

ZEESHAN ALI

ADIL HUSSAIN

HASNAIN ALI

ZOHAIB ALI

FAISAL KHAN

HAMID ALI

SAMEER AHMED

ZAIB ALAM

ZOHAIB

ZOHAIB RIAZ

KHOWAJA MUBASHIR DAR

MOBEEN AHMED

ALI HASSAN

UMER SHAHZAD

HAMMAD ALI

FAISAL NAWAZ

KAFIAT ULLAH

AHMAD YAR WALI KHAN

QALB-E-ABBAS SHAH

HUMAIR LIAQAT

SHAMIL KHAN

ABDUL JABBAR

SYED MURAD ALI SHAH

SAAD ALI

ABDUL MOIZ

ASIM ALI

KASHIF MEHMOOD

SYED ALI HAIDER

MURAD ALI

ABDUL MOHIZ KHALID

MALIK HARIS NIAZ

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ETN-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
RGE-I

BIO-I CHE-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

347

315

364

453

375

326

262

415
327

342

478
353

420

**102014*GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL HASSANABDAL (ATTOCK)
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502607
502608
502609
502610
502611
502612
502613

502614
502615

502616
502617

502618

502619
502620
502621
502622
502623

502624

502625
502626
502627
502628

502629

502630
502631

502632
502633
502634
502635
502636
502637
502638
502639
502640

502641
502642
502643
502644
502645
502646
502647
502648

502649

502650
502651
502652

502653
502654
502655

502656
502657
502658
502659
502660
502661
502662
502663

502664
531079
531084
531089

531095
531100
531105
531109
531113
531115
531118
531121

ALI KHAN

ATTA UR RAHMAN

SYED AHMER ALI SHAH

UBAID ULLAH

HAIDER ALI TURK

SYED NAJAF ALI KAZMI

SARFARAZ HANIF

AHMAD KHAN

WASIB ALI

MOHSIN NADEEM

FARHAN FIYAZ

TALHA ARIF

UBAID ALI

HASEEB ALI

HAMID ALI

SYED MUSARIB ABBAS KAZMI

MOHIB ULLAH SAGHEER

ASAD ULLAH

ALLYAN KHAN

MOIZ ALI

ZEESHAN HAIDER

SAIF DEEN

SAQIB KHAN

REHMAN ALI

ASAD ALI

AREEB ASIF

SHABAN AHMED

SAQIB SHAHZAD

MUNEEB ALI

ALISHA MASEEH

RAJAB ALI

ALI ASGHAR

ATTA MUHAMMAD

AHMED ALI

LUQMAN

UMER GUL

HUZAIFA KHAN

SHAKIR HUSSAIN

REHMAN ELLAHI

SAIF-UR-REHMAN

MOHSIN ALI

ABDUL MOHEED

ABDUL  RASHEED

MEEZAN ALI

ALI HASSAN

AHMED RAZA

SAIF ULLAH KHAN

UMER FAROOQ

SAMEER GHORI

JUNAID ALI

MALIK HUZEEF

ZIYA ALI

IBRAHIM

HUNAIN IQBAL

WAJAHAT AHMAD

AHMAD HUSSAIN

ZAIN ALI

UBAIDULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD NABEEL

NOMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD AYAAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD HAZIM

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

ABDUL MOIZ AWAN

ABDULBASIT QURESHI

BIO-I

CHE-I EC-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

ABSENT

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

CIV-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

CIV-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

CIV-I EC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I THQ-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CIV-I EC-I P-E-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I THQ-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I UC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ETN-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
RGE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

331

356

299

361
346

343

350

377

400

343

318
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531123
531125
531127
531128
531130
531132
531133
531134
531135
531136
531137
531138
531139

531140
531141
531142

531143
531144
531145
531146
531147
531148
531149

531150

531151
531152
531153
531154

531155

531156
531157
531158
531159

531160
531161

531162
531163
531164

531165

531166

531167
531168
531169
531170
531171
531172
531173
531174
531175
531176
531177
531178
531179
531180
531181
531182
531183
531184
531185
531186
531187
531188
531189
531190
531191
531192
531193
531194
531195
531196
531197

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD YAHYA KHAN

SANAULLAH

NOMAN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

ABDULLAH MEHTAB

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ABBASI

NASIR SARFRAZ

MUHAMMAD BILAWAL

ABDUL MOIZ

MUHAMMAD AKASH

IBTESAM HUSSAIN

UZAIR

RAFAQAT HUSSAIN

ABDULLAH EJAZ

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

DANIYAL SALEEM

REHAN KHAN

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAEED AHSAN

MUHAMMAD ARMAN

HAROON ALI

MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE

ASFANDYAR KHAN

USMAN KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SAMI

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

AMAAN JADOON

MUHAMMAD SAIM

ABDUL RAFAY

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD ANAS

ABDUL WASAY ISLAM

SHAHZAD ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUQARAB HAMMAD

ROMAN ZAMAN

UZAIR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL

ASHAR INAM

MUHAMMAD ABDUL SAMAD

MUHAMMAD SAMI

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL

ADNAN

ALI RAZA

WAQAS KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL ALI

DANIYAL ALI

MUZAMIL

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN KHAN

SAIDULLAH BIN KHALID

MUHAMMAD UBAID

MUHAMMAD AWWAL

RAFAQAT HUSSAIN

BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB HASHMI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SARIB

MUSAWAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

BILAWAL ALI

PASS

BIO-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CIV-I EC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CIV-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I

CIV-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CIV-I EC-I GS-I P-E-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

CIV-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

GS-I THQ-I

CIV-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

CIV-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CIV-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

P-E-I THQ-I

CIV-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CIV-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PST-I

PASS

CIV-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

CIV-I GMC-I

CIV-I

CIV-I EC-I

GMC-I THQ-I

CIV-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

376

342
391

314

251

272

247

266
281

370

307

385
420
392

353
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531198
531199
531200
531201
531202
531203
531204
531205
531206
531207
531208
531209
531210
531211
531212
531213
531214
531215
531216
531217
531218
531219
531220
531221

531222
531223

531224
531225
531226
531227
531228
531229
531230
531231
531232
531233
531234

531235
531236
531237
531238
531239
531240
531241
531242
531243
531244
531245
531246
531247
531248
531249
531250
531251
531252
531253
531254
531255
531256

MUHAMMAD WASSAY TURK

USMAN ALI

AWAIS SULTAN

KHAISTA REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SAFIULLAH

QAMAR-UL-ISLAM

WAQAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN RAZA

ALI SHAH KHAN

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

REHAN ISLAM

MUDASSIR ALI

ABDUL RAUF

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

BASIT ALI

ABDUL MUSWIR

ASHER IQBAL

MUHAMMAD USMAN

IZHAR UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ARYAN

ABDULLAH

MUZAMIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

QASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB GUL

SANAULLAH

ALI RAZA

ALI SHAIR

ABDUL RAUF

MUHAMMAD AHSAAN

ANJUM LATIF

SULEMAN

MUBASHIR MUMTAZ

ABDUL MUZAMIL

MUHAMMAD MOHIB ASHRAF

ABDULLAH

HAROON AHMED

MUHAMMAD MOIZ

ABBAS ALI

HARIS KHAN

MUHAMMAD YASIM NAEEM

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

EIMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUZAMIL ALI

SHERYAR

MUHAMMAD SULMAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL AHAD ABBASI

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

UZAIR AHMED

NOMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

299
355

303
350

436
313

232
285
355

294

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 221

502314
502318

502328
502331
502339
502345
502353
502357
502363
502367
502372
502383
502389
502393
502395
502400
502402
502403
502404
502405
502406
502407
502408

502409
502410
502411
502412
502413
502414
502415
502416
502417
502418
502419
502420
502421

502422
502423
502424
502425
502426
502427
502428
502429
502430
502431
502432
502433
502434
502435

502436
502437
502438

502439
502440
502441

502442
502443
502444
502445
502446
502447

502448
502449
502450
502451

502452
502453
502454
502455

502456

AZIZ ULLAH

AHMED RAQASH

SULAIMAN KHAN

NAYYAR JAVED

MARWAN

RAFI ULLAH

HAIDER ALI

MEHRAN ALI

AYAZ KHAN

AZAN KHAN

MUNEEB-UR-REHMAN

RAJA TAIMOOR

BILAL AMIN

AMAN HASSNAIN

MALIK KAMRAN SARWAR

ZULKIFL AHMED

HUZAIFA

AHMAD RAZA

SOHAIL KHAN

ALI HAMZA

HAMID HASSAN

AWAL KHAN

AKHTAR GUL

MUNEER AHMED

AHMED HASSAN

SAJJAD ALI

RAJA SAAD AZIZ

ALI HASSAN

HAMMAD ALI

FIDA ULLAH

ASAD ALI

ALIYAN HASSAN

ALI ASGHER

TAYYAB AHMED

HUZAIFA BILAL

FAHAD AHMAD

HASSAN ALI SHAH

SAIF ULLAH

IBRAHIM KHAN

FAISAL SHERAZ

ABDUL MOIZ ALI SHEIKH

NOUMAN WASEEM

RAJA MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN

ABDUL HASEEB

HASNAT ALI

AATIF ALI

FAIZAN ASIF

MURAD HUSSAIN SHAH

SYED ALI ABBAS

SYED ADIL HUSSAIN SHAH BUKHARI

SOHRAB ALI

MOHSIN ALI KHAN

ISMAIL SHAH

ABDUL RAFAY ALI

RAHMAN JAMIL

UBAID ULLAH

NASEER KHAN

ZAHID ALI

UMAR FAROOQ

RAJA MAZHAR ALI

HAMZA ALI

WAJID ALI

SAMEER HUSSAIN SHAH

CHAUDHRY SAIM NAEEM

SHAZAD HASSAN

SYED FROZ SHAH

FAREED

HADIER ALI

UMAR SHAFAQAT

FAIZAN

MUNTAZIR KHAN

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CSC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

467

279

289

334

381

317
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502457
502458
502459
502460
502461
502462
502463
502464

502465
502466
502467
502468
502469
502470
502471
502472
502473
502474
502475
502476
502477

502478
502479
502480
502481
502482
502483
502484
530905
530912
530919
530929

530936
530942

530948

530954
530960
530963
530970
530976
530981

530986
530990
530994
530997
530999
531000

531001
531002

531003
531004

531005
531006
531007
531008
531009
531010

531011
531012
531013
531014
531015
531016
531017

531018
531019
531020
531021
531022
531023

AYUB KHAN

CHAUDHRY HASEEB

NOUMAN ALI

HASSAN ALI

HASSAN ALI

RAJA REHAN

AQEEB-UR-REHMAN

NABEEL AHMED

SHAYAN IQBAL

ADEEL KHAN

IZAT ULLAH

SAQIB ALI

ASAD ALI

SYED IRFAN ULLAH

ATIF ALI

BILAL AHMED KHAN

BILAL KHAN

SAFI ULLAH

AHMED DEEN

JAWAD NAVEED

HUZAIMA SAGHEER

MOHSIN ALI

SAAD SABIR

MOIZ ALI

SAIF ALI

FAHAD MUHAMMAD

FAIZAN ALI

AFAQ AHMED

JASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAWAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

DANISH ALI

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

BILAWAL HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD NABEEL

AMMAR BABAR

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

INTEZAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

ABDUL REHMAN

ABDUL WASSAY

MUZAMIL JAN

MUHAMMAD NAJAM-UL-HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD WALEED SADIQ

UMAIR ALI

ZAKIR MEER

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

SULIMAN

AYYAN AHMAD AWAN

ALI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD TALHA JAMIL

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MEHROZ MIRZA

ABDUL WAHAB KHAN

EHTISHAM KHAN DURRANI

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD QASIM

ALI ZAIB

MUHAMMAD AZAIFA

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD REHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN

MUHAMMAD RAWAHA

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

299

362

305

255

300

284

357
430

437
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531024
531025
531026

531027

531028

531029
531030
531031
531032

531033

531034
531035
531036

531037
531038
531039

531040
531041
531042
531043
531044
531045
531046
531047

531048

531049
531050
531051
531052
531053

531054
531055
531056

531057

531058

531059
531060
531061

531062
531063
531064
531065
531066
531067
531068
531069

531070

531071
531072
531073

531074
531075
531076
531077

DILAWAR SAEED

AWAIS ALI

AHSAN KHAN

WAQAS UD DIN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD AFAQ

ALI SHAIR

MUAMMAD MUZAMIL ALI

AWAIS ALI

MUBASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD SAMI UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

SULEMAN KHAN

DILAWAR KHAN

YASIR KHAN

USMAN ALI

ABDUL WAHAB

ADNAN

ATTIQUE KHAN

REHAN SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SAIM

GUL NAWAZ KHAN

SHERYAR

MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHAN

ABDULLAH FAHAD

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

ADNAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SUDAIS

HARIS MUGHAL

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD MOHIZ

MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

ABDULLAH SHAHID

MOMIN PERVAIZ

MUHAMMAD AQEEL

MUHAMMAD AZADAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

WAQAS MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

IKHAZIQ-UL-AZIZ

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

UZAIR ALI

MUHAMMAD AMIR

ABDULLAH KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD SANWAL

MUHAMMAD ANSAR AMEER

MUHAMMAD REZA

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

354

307
295

482
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503425
503433
503439
503445
503454
503459
503464
503470
503472
503478
503482

503487
503491
503493
503496
503499

503501
503505
503506
503507
503508
503509
503510
503511
503512
503513
503514
503515
503516
503517

503518
503519
503520
503521
503522

503523
503524
503525

503526
503527
503528
503529
503530
503531
503532
503533
503534
503535
503536
503537
503538
503539
503540
503541
503542
503543
503544
503545
503546
503547
503548
503549
503550
503551
503552
503553
503554
503555
503556

503557
503558

HASSAN MAHMOOD

AHMAD ALI

ZEESHAN AHMED

SOHAIL ALI

BILAL AHMED

ADEEL AHMED

SAHIL KHAN

ARSALAN ALI

SHAHMEER AHMED

FAHEEM ULLAH

ABDULLAH

AMMAD KHAN

HASSAN ALI

ZEESHAN AHMED

ARSALAN ALI

HASNAIN ALI

UMER ABDULLAH

AMIR KHAN

SAHIL

BASHIR AHMAD

SAHIL TANVEER

AFTAB KHAN

ISHTIAQ AHMED

ABDUL WALEED

ZAHEER AHMED

SHAKEEL KHAN

ZAIN ALI

ASIM MEHMOOD

HASNAIN ALI

KAMRAN AHMED

HASSAN ALI

RAMZAN KHAN

ABDUL HASEEB

SHAHEER ABUDL MOIZ

ABDUL BASIT

ABDUL WAHAB

SHOAIB

WAJID ALI

MAAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH FAZAL

SUDAIS KHAN

ATIF MEHMOOD

HASSAN SHAHZAD

MOHSIN KHAN

JAWAD AHMED

ABDUL REHMAN

SAMEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ZAIN ALI

HASNAIN ALI

HASSAN ALI

ALYAAN AHMED

UMAR KHITAB

HASNAIN ALI FAZAL

ASIM MEHMOOD

IKHLAQ ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ARSLAN KHAN

KHALIL AHMED

HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

JAWAD HASSAN

AZAM RAHIM

WALEED NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HASNAIN SHAH

JAWAD AHMED

MUZAMIL

KAMRAN ALI

CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ETN-I MC-I PHY-I RGE-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

IST-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

EC-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

IST-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I IST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I IST-I

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

ABSENT

GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

317

304

287

315

380
233

304

253

301

311
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503559
503560
503561
503562
503563
503564
503565
503566
503567
503568

503569
503570
503571
503572
503573
503574
503575
503576
503577
503578
503579
503580
503581
503582
503583
503584
503585
503586
503587
503588
503589
503590
503591
503592
503593
503594
503595

503596
503597
503598
503599
503600
503601
503602
503603
503604
503605
503606
503607
503608
503609
503610
503611
503612
503613
503614

503615
503616
503617
503618
503619
503620
503621
503622
503623
503624
503625
503626
503627
503628
503629
503630
503631
503632

SYED HARIS ALI SHAH

ASAD MEHMOOD

AHMAD HASEEB

FAHAD ISLAM

HUSSAIN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDULLAH KHAN

YUSSAR HASSAN MIR

AQEEL KHAN

AHMED ALI

NAVEED ANJUM

ASAD ALI

MUSTABEEN AYAN

NOUMAN KHAN

ABDUL SAMAD

MOHSIN ALI

SULEMAN ALI

UMAR IQBAL

WAJAHAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AFNAN KHAN

SALMAN KHAN

NOUMAN KHAN

RAJA SUBHAN ZAFAR

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

SHAKIR UR REHMAN

SUDAIS

HASNAIN ALI

AHMAD ASHRAF

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ABRAR

MOHSIN

SUDAIS ALI

HAMMAD AHMED

MURAD ALI

WAJAHAT ALI

FIDYAN ALI

SHARIQ ALI

JAREER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

FARHAN ALI

UBAID ULLAH

FARHAN ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

FAHAD ALI

SAMEER AHMED

SAFEER AHMED

UMAR AHMAD

BILAL AHMED

HASSAN EJAZ

TOHEED AZAM

SAAD ALI SAJID

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN

AQEEL AHMED

HANZALA

NOOR AFTAB KHAN

SAMI ULLAH

HUZAIFA

SANA ULLAH

ZAHID KHAN

HASNAIN MUAVIA

FAWAD

HAMMAD AHMED

SAMEER AHMED

USAMA ZAREED

AHMED HASAN

SAAD ALI

SAIF ALI

ZOHAIB KHAN

SANA ULLAH

SYED JUNAID ALI SHAH

ZIA AHMED

NAVEED AHMED

HASHIR SHEHZAD

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I ISL-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EDU-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I IST-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

414

373

348
335

278

279
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503633
503634
503635

503636
503637
503638
503639
503640
503641
531798
531806
531808

531814
531819
531823
531828
531835
531836
531840
531846
531848
531855
531857
531859
531861
531862
531863
531864
531865
531866
531867
531868
531869
531870
531871
531872
531873

531874
531875
531876
531877
531878
531879
531880
531881
531882
531883
531884
531885
531886
531887
531888
531889
531890
531891
531892
531893
531894
531895
531896

531897
531898
531899
531900
531901
531902
531903
531904
531905
531906
531907
531908
531909
531910

ABDULLAH

HASSAN ALI

FAHAD ALI SHAH

WAJID REHMAN

RAMEEZ AHMED

UBAIDULLAH

ABDUL WAHAB KHAN

ABDULLAH KHAN

SHAHBAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MUHAMMAD MEHRAN

ADNAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD KHALID SAIFULLAH

BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD SUDAIS KHAN

MUHAMMAD AQIB

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD MUBEEN

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

ASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD ATIF

HARIS KHAN

IMRAN

DANIYAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD MOHAVIA

MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

IBTESAM TAYYAB

IMRAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

ABDUR RAFEH

AZHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ARYAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALYAN HASSAN

MUDASSIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

FAIZULLAH

MUHAMMAD HASEEB SHAH

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ALAM

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

MUHAMMAD ANIS

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD AMEEN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

AHMER

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

AHTISHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD UZAIR KHAN

WALAYAT KHAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR

AHSAN MEHMOOD

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD AJMAL

MEHER DASTAGEER

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

ISRAR KHAN

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PST-I

BIO-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

EDU-I GMC-I ISL-I

EC-I EDU-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ETN-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I RGE-I
UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

278

298

326

234

393
338

309

304
352

312

393
301
267

393
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531911
531912
531913
531914
531915

531916
531917

531918
531919
531920
531921
531922

531923

531924

531925

531926
531927
531928
531929
531930
531931
531932
531933
531934

531935
531936
531937
531938
531939
531940
531941
531942
531943

531944
531945

531946

531947
531948

531949
531950
531951

531952
531953
531954
531955
531956
531957
531958
531959
531960

531961
531962
531963
531964
531965
531966
531967
531968
531969
531970
531971

531972

531973
531974
531975
531976
531977
531978
531979
531980

UMAIR ALI

ARYAN ISHTIAQ

MUEEZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD MUZAKIR

MUHAMMAD EHSAN BASHEER

ARBAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUZAMMIL JAVED

MUHAMMAD HASSNAIN

MUHAMMAD ULLAH

MUZAMMIL ALI

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

YASIR ALI

DANISH AHMED

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

HASSNAIN ZAIB

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM SHAH

MEHER ALI

MUHAMMAD KHUZAIMA

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD REHAN ALI KHAN

MAHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER

MUHAMMAD BILAL

UZAIR ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAKIRYA

MUHAMMAD WALEED

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN KHAN

MUBASHIR SHAH

MUHAMMAD HASAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD SAMI

MUHAMMAD IKSAN

MUHAMMAD FURQAN SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD SHAFAQAT

MUHAMMAD AMIR

MUDASSIR ALI

MUHAMMD ASIF

ABU SUFYAN

MUHAMMAD SAQIB ALI

MUHAMMAD RAHMAT NAWAZ

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

ZAKIR

MUHAMMAD SAAD KHAN

MEHER ALI

MUHAMMAD AHMED MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUHAMMAD ARYAN

MUHAMMAD ASIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ATIF

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HANZALA

MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ

MUHAMMAD JAREER HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD FARIS

MUHAMMAD DIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

ABSENT

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

IST-I

PASS

GS-I ISL-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I GS-I THQ-I UC-I

UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

GS-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GS-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

453

279

283

343

274

343

345

234
289

345

310

250

256
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531981
531982
531983
531984
531985
531986
531987
531988

531989
531990
531991
531992
531993
531994
531995

531996
531997
531998
531999
532000
532001

532002
532003
532004

532005
532006
532007
532008
532009
532010

532011
532012

503259
503263
503270

503276
503281

503289

MUHAMMAD ASIM MOHAVIA

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD BASIL KHAN

ANEES AHMED

MOHAZZIM ALI

MUHAMMAD SAAD AMJAD

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

TAIMOOR KHAN

YASIR ALI

AWAIS KHAN

HARIS KHAN

ATTAULLAH

MAHAZ ALI

ASIF

SHEHRYAR

MUHAMMAD ANEES ALI

HASAN MUAVIA

MUHAMMAD MEHMOOD AMAN

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

BABAR NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIYA

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

SHAHZAIB

SAAD AHMAD

HAMMAD SHAH

SAHIL ALI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AHMAD

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GS-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

EC-I GS-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I GS-I ISL-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GS-I ISL-I UC-I

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

ABSENT

GS-I ISL-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

315

284
**102017*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL KALU KALAN, (ATTOCK)
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503294
503303
503305
503310

503320

503325

503330
503335
503339
503343
503347
503351
503355
503359
503361
503366
503370
503374
503376
503380

502876
502878
502881
502885
502892
502893
502897
502902
502907
502910
502916
502919

502923
502927
502931

502936
502940
502943
502946
502952
502955
502958
502961
502963
502966

502970
502972
502976
502978
502980

MUHAMMAD TANVEER AHMAD

HAMZA NAWAZ

HASSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD DANISH

MUDASSIR ALI

MUHAMMAD MEHER ALI

ZOHAIB SHAH

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD BULAND KHAN

HAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ANAS

FARHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

FAHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD HARIS

ZEESHAN ASIF

HASSAN MUAVIA

TOUSEEF AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

DANIAL HASSAN

HASSAN MUAVIA

ASIF ALI

TOUQEER AHMED

HAMZA ALI

ABDULLAH

GHULAM MURSALEEN

ASAD MEHMOOD

SHAKIR ALI

ABDUL MUQEET

HAMEED AHMED

SALMAN KHAN

AHMED ALI

SAFEER AHMED

HAMZA AFZAAL

ATIF SHEHZAD

SUFYAN

TANVEER AHMED

ALLAH DIN

HABIB ULLAH

ABDULLAH AZEEM

WASIF ALI

HASSAN ABDULLAH

HASSAM AHMED

SAMEER AHMED

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

EC-I

ABSENT

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PST-I

MC-I

EC-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I PST-I

270

282
328

369
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502982
502984
502986
502988
502990
502992
502994
531482
531486
531488
531493
531499
531500
531507
531510
531515
531517
531522
531527
531529
531534
531539
531541
531545
531549
531553
531557
531560
531563
531566
531569
531572
531576
531579
531580
531582
531584

531586
531588
531590
531593

FAHAD AHMED

MOAZAM AMJAD

ABDULLAH

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

AHMED ALI KHAN

HABIB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAT

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

AZHAR ALI

IBRAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAZA ALI HASSAN

AFNAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ALI

EHTESHAM UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

EHTISHAM TAHIR

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

AWAIS KHAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

MUHAMMAD JALIL

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID

MUHAMMAD MUAVIA

MUHAMMAD SUDAIS

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

ARMAN

TAIMOOR MUAVIA

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD IKHLAS

MUZAMMIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PST-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

ABSENT

GMC-I

GMC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I THQ-I

CSC-I PHY-I

266
328

288
353

324

379
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502873
502877
502884
502887
502889
502894
502900
502904
502905
502911
502914
502918
502922
502926
502929
502934
502939
502942
502947
502950
502956
502959
502962
502965
502968
502971
502974
502977
502979
502981
502983
502985
502987
502989
502991
502993
502995

502996
502997
502998
502999
503000
503001
503002
503003
503004
503005
503006

503007
503008
503009
503010
503011
503012
503013
503014
503015
503016
503017
503018
503019
503020
503021
503022
503023
503024
503025
503026
503027
503028
503029
531480
531484

ZAIN ALI

AHMED

SHER ALI

AQIL KHAN

AMAR IQBAL

MUZAMIL TARIQ

SYED HAIDER ALI ABBAS

ATTA MUHAMMAD

SAJJAD ALI

ASFHAN HAIDER

ABDUL MANAN

SYED MOHSIN ALI

ABDULLAH NAZIR

RAJA MUJTABA ALI

SADAM HUSSAIN

SUBHAN AKHTAR

SAAD ELAHI

HASEEB AHMAD

KASHAN HAIDER

ZAIN UL HASSAN

SYED MUHAMMAD JAWAD

SHAMEER AHMED

TAYYAB KHALID

SHEZAL TARIQ

ABIYAAN NADEEM

MOHSIN SHAHID

AHAD BUKHARI

ADAN SHAHZAD

SYED SULTAN SHAH

TAYYAB ALI

MOAVIYA BIN YOUSUF

ABDULLAH HANIF

NAEEM KHAN

MUBBASHIR SHAH

HASEEB WAHEED

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

SAMEER SHUJA AHMED

ALI HASSAN

SYED HAMZA ALI ABBAS

SHAHEER ABDULLAH

WAJAHAT AHMED

WASIF JADOON

SHAHAB AHMED

KIRDAR ALI TAHIR

SALMAN ALI

ANAS AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDUL QADIR JILANI

SYED MUHAMMAD HUNBAL SHAH
BUKHARI

SULEMAN HAIDER

SYED SHAFAAT HUSSAIN

SYED HASSAN ASKARI

SYED GUL SHER ALI SHAH

ABUZAR GHAFFARI

SYED ARSALAN HUSSAIN SHAH

ABDUL HANAN

ATIF MEHMOOD

MOHSIN RIAZ

SAMEER ABBAS

ASAD ALI

FARHAN ALI MANJHO

SYED AREEB BUKHARI

ARSLAN ALI

ABDUL HADI

YOUSAF

MALIK IKHLAQ AHMED

ADEEL AHMED

ADEEL AHMED

HAMZA ALI

FAIZAN AHMED

ADIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PST-I

PST-I

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I

PST-I

CHE-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

ABSENT

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PST-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

223
240

306

392

383
268

303

322

328

305

338
320

394

302
296

260

322

349

295

286

255

268

414
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531491
531495
531497
531503
531506
531511
531514
531516
531523
531525
531530
531532
531536
531540
531544
531550
531554
531558
531561
531564
531567
531570

531573
531575
531578
531581
531583
531585
531587
531589
531591
531592
531594
531595
531596
531597
531598

531599
531600
531601
531602
531603
531604
531605
531606
531607
531608
531609
531610
531611
531612
531613
531614
531615
531616
531617
531618
531619
531620
531621
531622
531623
531624
531625

531626
531627
531628
531629
531630
531631

531632
531633
531634
531635

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD WALIULLAH AMMAR

MUNIR SHAH

ARMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ROMAN IJAZ

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN NAVEED

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN GHAFAR

MUNAWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

AZHAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD TALHA IJAZ

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD WASIF

SIKANDER CHOHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

AHSAN IQBAL

USMAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SOBAN

MUHAMMAD MEHRBAN KHAN

DANIYAL MASOOD

MUDASSIR MASIH

MUHAMMAD SUHAIB

MUHAMMAD HARIS SHAH

REHAN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ATTA KHAN

MUHAMMAD OSAMA

MUHAMMAD SHERYAR

MUHAMMAD AZIZULLAH

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD ZAYYAM-UL-HASSAN SHAH

MUZAMMIL

WARIS KHAN

MUDASIR SHABBIR

RAHAT ALI

DANIYAL USMAN

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD MUHAVIA

MUHAMMAD ARMAN

MUHAMMAD ZAID

REHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD YAMAN

MUHAMMAD RAFY

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD NEHAL

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AMJAD

MUZAMMIL NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL

MUHAMMAD SAAD

ADNAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ABD UR RAFY

MUHAMMAD SARIB

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD ANAS RAZA ATTARI

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

ARMAN IMRAN

SHERYAR

MUHAMMAD HAMZA ALTAF

ABDUR RAFY

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PST-I

ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ETN-I MC-I PHY-I RGE-I

THQ-I

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

ETN-I RGE-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

366
249

327
415
450
438
444

352

277
386
416

329

286

346
285
420

258
269

250
380

227

323
363

267
292
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502673
502678
502690
502699
502709
502713
503421
503431

503437
503442

503449

503456
503463

503469
503473
503476
503480
503484

503488
503492
503495

503498

503502
531258

531273
531289

531290
531305
531314

531323
531799
531803
531807

531812

531820

531825

531831
531833
531839

531841

531844
531850
531854

JAWAD ALI

HAMMAD ALI

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

HASSAN ALI

ABDUL WAHAB

ALAMGEER

FAHAD ALI

ZAIN ALI

YAISH

SALMAN

FAHAD ALI

MAJID ALI

ABDUL SAMI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDUL WAHAB

FARHAT ALI

SHARJEEL AHMED

SAMEER ALI

ABDUL WAHAB

MALIK BILAWAL KHAN

JAWAD AHMED

IKRAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

ARMAN AHMED

ZAHIR ULLAH

UZAIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

HAROON KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAT YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD ALI

MAHOOZ KHAN

SAIFULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD YAHYAA

ABBAS ALI

AHSAN ALI

AHSAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ARMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

242

285

313

281
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501621
501627
501639
501650
501657
501668
501676
501684
501693
501700
501711
501762
501770
501776
501784
501791
501799
501806
501812
501819
501827
529702
529710
529723
529733
529740
529751
529762
529779
529781
529790
529799
529807
529819
529821
529833
529838

529843
529847
529854
529872
529874
529886
529891
529902
529911
529919
529922
529929
529933

HASSAN

RAHEEM KHAN

HUZAIFA KHAN

ABDULLAH WALEED AWAN

MUHAMMAD

AQIB HUSSAIN SHAH

HAMZA ALI

NAJAF ALI SHAH

SAMI UR REHMAN

AHMED RAZA

AHMED

HASNAT ALI

MUZAMIL HUSSAIN SHAH

FAISAL KHAN

MUZZAMIL HUSSAIN

ABDULLAH LIAQAT

SHABIR AHMED

HASSAN ALI

ZEESHAN SHAFIQUE

IFTIKHAR

SYED AHMED RAZA SHAH

MUHAMMAD KHAN

AZNAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD SHAWAIZ

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

SIKANDAR HAYYAT KHAN

MUHAMMAD TALAL

RAFIULLAH

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SHAH ZAIB

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD USMAN SAEED

MOAZZIN ALI

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

ASHIR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

MUHAMMAD BASIT

SAMIULLAH

MUHAMMAD EHSAN AKRAM

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD MUDASIR WASEEM

UZAIR ASIF

REHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

NASIR ADEEM

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I IST-I PST-I

EDU-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

393
275
329
302
340

305
300
336
304

294
329
324
286
459
352
422
391
359
364
322

286

299
309

257
304
312
332

260
323
348

386

335
361
370
291

**102021*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MIRZA, (ATTOCK)
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502188
502193
502197
502199
502202
502206
502211
502217
502221
502223
502229
530621
530625
530629
530633
530637
530640
530644
530648
530653
530657
530661
530664

501965
501974
501978
501986

501993
501998

502007
502012
502017
502023

502027
502035

502039
502044

502048
502052
502056
502060

502065
502070
502072
502077
502081
502085

REHMAT DIN

FURQAN HAIDER

MERAJ

ZEESHAN ALI

ZAIN ULLAH

ABDUL MUJEEB

SHAHAN MEHMOOD

HAMAD ALI

IBRAHIM

AHMED RAZA QADRI

FAISAL SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ALI NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

RAJA

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

AHSAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SHERYAR

AAMIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR REFAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

AHTISHAM

MUHAMMAD AAMIN

NAVEED KHAN

SHAH NAWAZ

UBAID UR REHMAN

HAMID ALI

ADEEL KHAN

TOUSEEF KHAN

SAHIL SALEEM

SAMEER ALI KHAN

ABDUL WAHAB

NABEEL AHMED

ALI HASSAN KHAN

AQEEL AHMAD

ABU HURAIRA

HASSAN ALI

FAISAL NAWAZ

WAHID GUL

ADEEL AHMAD

ASAD ALI

KAMRAN KHAN

KASHIF ALI

ABID ALI

SHAYAN KHAN

ARSLAN AHMAD

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

ABSENT

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I
UC-I

293
343
366
410
281
436
302
343
315

330
266
295
331
437
407

391
320

**102022*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MULLAN MANSOOR, (ATTOCK)

**102023*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL NARTOPA, (ATTOCK)
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502089
502093

502096

502101
502104
502109
502112
502114
502117
502122
502125
502128
502131
530395
530402
530411
530417
530423
530427

530435
530441

530447
530452

530456
530461

530467

530477
530482
530485
530493
530499
530506
530511
530516

530520

530523
530526

530530
530534

530538
530543
530546
530549
530552
530556
530559
530562

530564
530567

ZOHAIB

HAMZA ALI

JAWAD AHMAD

AHMED ALI KHAN

HASSAN ALI

KAMIL WAHEED

HAMMAD  ALI KHAN

IBRAHEEM ALI

ARSALAN AHMAD

JAWAD ALI

MUZAMIL KHAN

ADEEL AHMAD

AHMAD RAEESANI

MUHAMMAD ATTIQ UR REHMAN

MOEEN KHAN

KHAN

MUDASSIR ALI

KHATTAK

MUHAMMAD ALI

AZLAN

MUHAMMAD JAWAD KHAN

ALI MUAVIA KHAN

MUHAMMAD UMER

AIZAZ KHAN

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MOAZZAM ALI

MUHAMMAD ADIL

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

MUHAMMAD ZAKARIA

MUHAMMAD AYAZ

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAWIZ ALI

WAQAS HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN

AMEER HAMZA

NASIR

MUHAMMAD UBAID KHAN

LAL ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD NABEEL

MUHAMMAD UBAID

MUHAMMAD ABSAR

IBRAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHAB KHAN

ZAKIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAIF

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

UC-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

MC-I

THQ-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

332

310

348
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502313
502321
502326
502333
502338
502344
502350
502356
502362
502369
502376
502378
502385
502392
502396
502486
502490
502497
502500
502506
530908
530915
530922
530927

530935
530941
530947

530953
530959
530966
530972
530977
530982
530987
530991
531082

531086
531091
531096
531101
531106
531110

RAJA SHAHMEER AKHTER

ZOHAIB ALI

SAQIB ALI

SUFYAN AKSAR

AMAN ALI

MOIZ AKHTAR

TOQUEER AHMAD

HAMMAD ALI

HASEEB TARIQ

ALI KHAN

MEHAIR ALI

KABEER KHAN

HASNAIN ALI

HASHIM ALI

ABU BAKAR

FAWAD

AZAN ALI

DANIAL ALI

ZUBAIR HUSSAIN

SOHAIL AHMAD

SHAHZAIB SHEHZAD

SHAHZAD MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AHSAAN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD ABBAS ALI

MUHAMMAD UMER KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD ABID

MUZAMMIL

ABDULLAH SAJID

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

ABDULLAH ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL

SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD NAWAIZ

IKRAM KHAN

NOMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ABEER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TAYMOOR

ABDULLAH RAFAQAT

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

EC-I

335

361
323

307
328
293
268
245

389

389

237
352
340

343

**102024*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL POUR MIANA, (ATTOCK)
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503258
503264
503272
503275
503285
503286
503295
503302
503306
503315
503318
503323
503329
503334
503336
503340
503344
503349
503353
503358
503363
503365
503369

501767

501775
501783
501790
501797
501801
501805
501816
501825
501830
503645
503652
503664

503670

503678
503685
503693
503703
503709
503979
503984
503996
504001
504007
504014
504018

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MOHSIN SAEED

MUHAMMAD FARHAD

AZIL SHAH

SUFYAN WAHEED

SAMEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

ROMAN TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

ZABEEH-UL-LAH

MUHAMMAD RAFAY

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

AWAIS KHAN

TANVEER HUSSAIN

HASSAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI

GHULAM HASSAN

MOHAMMAD SOHAIB

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

GHULAM BAQIR

SAMI ULLAH

ASIF MEHMOOD

ABDUL RAFAY

FAIZAN KHATTAK

NALAIN HASSAN

SAIF UR REHMAN

ZAHID ALI

MALIK SHEHRYAR

IBRAHIM SHAH

HAMMAD AHMED

SYED USMAN ALI SHAH

HAIDER ALI

MALIK ALI RAZA

EISA KHAN

SYED RIZWAN ALI SHAH

AHMED HASSAN

SHAMEER ALI

RAHBAT MEHMOOD

REHMAT ALI

GHULAM MUSTAFA

TAYYAB RASOOL

SHAMEER ALI

WAJAHAT HUSSAIN

ZEESHAN ALI

ABDULLAH KHAN

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

378

402

315
297

**102025*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL RANGOO, (ATTOCK)

**102026*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL SHEEN BAGH, (ATTOCK)
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529706

529716
529727
529737
529748
529757
529768
529775
529788
529797
529806
529813
529814
529822
529832
529839
529846
529850
529866

529876
529882
529894

529899
529906

529914
529926
532150
532159

532170

532176
532184
532193

532201
532209
532373

532380
532387

532395
532403

532411
532418

532426
532435

532444

SYED ALI MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

ARSALAN SHAH

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

MUHAMMAD NALAIN HAIDER

AHSAN SHAH

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

NOMAN ASIF

MUHAMMAD SABEEL

AHMED HASSAN

MUHAMMAD JASIR

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

ALI HUNAIN BUKHARI

SYED IKRAM SHAH

MUZAMIL MEHMOOD BHATTI

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

NOMAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

UMAIR WAHEED

SHAHZAIB KHAN

ALI RAZA

ALI MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

USMAN GUL

YASIR

AIZAZ AHMED

FARAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ADIL

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUDASSIR AMEEN

TASAWWAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

AHTESHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD AQIB RAZA

ZAHOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN KHATTAK

MUHAMMAD WAQAR

SHAMRAIZ ALI

MUHAMMAD ARMAN

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

285

311
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503032
503042

503050
503058
503065
503074
503082
503090
503096
503106
503113
503120
503127
503134
503140
503147
503154
503159
503164
503175
503176
503183
503190
503195
503201
503206
503210
503217
503220
503225
503226

503229
503231
503232
503235
503236

MUHAMMAD JAMAL

SHEHZAD ALI

MUNEEB ALI

TAHA KHAN

ASIM KHAN

CHAUDRY AHTISHAM ALI

HAZRAT HUSSAIN

ABOU SUFIYAN

HASSAN IJAZ

MUHAMMAD MOMIN

AMEER MUAVIA

UMAR HASAN

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MAAZ AHMED

OWAIS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

FAISAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQRASH

SHAHAB ALI

SHER ZADA

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD KHUZAIMA FIYAZ

RIZWAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

NAYYAR REHMAN

SARMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

SAAD NISAR

MUHAMMAD SOBAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUNSIF KHAN

SHAYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAR

BASIT KHAN

QAZI MUHAMMAD SAIM

KHIZAR REHMAN

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

292

334

262
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503260

503262
503268

503274
503282
503288
503296
503299
503304
503311
503317
503322
503328
503333

503337

503341
503345
503350
503354
503357
503362
503367
503371
503373
503377
503379
503382
503384
503386
503388
503390
503391
503393
503396
503397

503399
503401
503403
503405
503407

ABDULLAH AHMED

NOOR UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

SAGHEER AHMED

NOUMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AMIR

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD WAHAB

ABDUL MOIZ

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN ZAHOOR

FARHAN ALI

ALI ABID

MUHAMMAD JALAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL ALI

HASAN ALI

MUHAMMAD TALAL

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

GHULAM MEHAR FAREED

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

SADAQAT ALI

MUBASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD JIBRAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN

ABDUL JAWAD

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

HARIS ALI

AZAN ALI

WAQAS ALI

JUNAID AHMED

SAIF UR REHMAN

ABDUL WAHAB

HUSNAIN ALI

USMAN ALI

HASNAAD ALI

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I

382
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531639
531642
531648
531654
531657
531665
531667
531672
531677
531685
531690
531695
531700
531701
531707
531711
531715
531718
531722
531726
531731
531737
531741
531743
531745
531746
531748
531750
531752
531754
531757
531759
531760
531762
531765
531767
531768

531770
531772
531773
531774
531775
531776
531777
531778
531779
531780
531781
531782
531783
531784
531785
531786
531787
531788
531789
531790
531791
531792

WASEEM SAJJAD

TAHIRAN ALI

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM AKHTER

ATIF SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN ALI KHAN

ABDUL HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE

SYED BASIT ALI SHAH

WAJAHAT ALI

IKRAM ALI

AHSAN ULLAH

FAIZAN KHAN

SYED QAMAR GULAB SHAH

MURTAZA ELLAHI

HAMMAD ABBAS

TAIMOOR KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD ARYAAM

ARSLAN TAJ

NOMAN ALI

USMAN ALI

SAIFULLAH

AFTAB ALI

MOMIN ALI

MUHAMMAD AQIB

ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD ARMAN

JAWAD ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

USMAN KHAN

HAMMAD HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

RAHEEL AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

YASIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD AZAN

AZAZ ABDULLAH

HAMID MEHMOOD

AHSAN SAEED

MUHAMMAD TALHA DAWOOD

NAKASH AHMAD

ARMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD NAZEER

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

GHULAM JEELANI

AZEEBULLAH

MUREED HUSSAIN

SHAMEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD AYAZ

MUHAMMAD KHAYAAM

MUZAMMAIL KHAN

SAEED KHAN

CSC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I IST-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

IST-I P-E-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I P-E-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

IST-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I P-E-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

GMC-I PST-I

385

340

299
431

327
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503036
503039
503048
503056
503064
503071
503085
503092
503101
503104
503111
503118
503125
503132
503141
503148
503157
503158
503165
503174
503181
503186
503188
503197
503205

530740
530745
530746
530753
530756
530760
530764
530766
530771
530774
530778

530783
530787
530792
530795
530798
530804
530809
530811
530816
530819
530825

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD KHAYAM

AMIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANAS

ABU BAKAR

MOHAMMAD SAMEER

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA

SAMIT MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

ADNAN

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL

NAVEED

MUHAMMAD SAAD

ALQAMA

WAJAHAT KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAIF

SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD USMAN

HASSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

HUSSAIN NAWAZ

EBAD-UR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD USAMA

MUHAMMAD ASAD RAZA

USMAN ALI

ASHIR NAWAZ

SHIFA UR REHMAN

TAIMOOR ALI

SHAWAIZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

ATEEQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AMIR

MUZAMMIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUHAVIA

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIYA

KASHIF MEHMOOD

ANAMIL KHAN

IBRAR HUSSAIN

EHTISHAM MEHMOOD

ADIL MEHMOOD RAZA

HAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SAAD

EC-I GS-I

EC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GS-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I

CHE-I

PASS

IST-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I

MC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

307

361
311

334

328
323

330

328

360
348
337
339
253

337
312
411
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530829
530833
530835
530841
530845
530849
530852
530856
530861
530863
530866
530872
530875
530877
530881
530882
530885
530887
530889
530890

530175
530179
530185
530191

530198
530203
530210
530216

530221
530228
530237
530243
530249
530252
530259
530263

530268

530274
530280
530287
530292
530296
530300
530304
530308

530312
530316
530323
530327
530331
530333
530336

MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL ARIF

MUHAMMAD ARSALA KHAN

SAAD MEHMOOD

MUSADDIQ KHAN

MUHAMAD FARHAN

AQEEL AHMED

MUHAMMAD SUDAIS

MUDASSIR ALI

SHAWAL HASSAN

ABDUL RAFFY

HAMZA ALI

BILAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD HARIS

SAIF ALI

MUHAMMAD ARAFAT

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SUDAIS ALI

MUHAMMAD MEHR ALI QAISAR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUZAMMIL UR REHMAN

ZAIN UL HASSAN

JAHANZAIB KHAN

ZEESHAN ALI AKHTER

KASHIF ALI

ABDUR REHMAN

ABDUR REHMAN JALEEL

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

GHUFRAN ALI KHAN NIAZI

SOHAIB NAZAKAT

AYYAN BASHEER

SAAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD MAAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD EHTESHAM

FASEEH ABID

GHULAM ABBAS

KHADIM HUSSAIN

NAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD UBAID

SYED HASEEB ALI

MUDASSIR ALI

HAIDER ALI

JAWAD

ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER HAMEED

ALI RAZA

AZAN BABAR

JUNAID AHMED AADIL

ALYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUSSAWIR ALI

MUHAMMAD EHSAN

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

ISL-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

413

405
379
421
361
342
336
364
311
296
338
310

382

304

332

275
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530339
530344
530347

530348
530353
530356
530359
530361
530363
530365
530366
530369
530370

530372
530375
530377
530379
530380
530383
530384
530386

502672
502679
502684
502697
502705
502710
502721
502730
502733
502738
502746
502751
502752
502757
502761

502765
502768
502772
502775
502777
502779
502782
502784
502786
502788
502790
502791
502793
502796
502798

ZEESHAN WAHEED

TALAT HUSSAIN SHAH

WAJID ALI KHAN

AHMED NAWAZ

ABDULLAH

ROHAIL AHSAN

ALI ZAIN

AQIB ALI

HAMMAD MALIK

SHADMAN ALI

KHURRAM SHEHZAD

HAIDER ALI KHAN NIAZI

IBAD HASSAN

ALI HASSAN

ATIF ZAMAN

NAVEED ULLAH

SAQIB ALI

ARYAN ALI

HAIDER ALI

BASHEER

SAMEER ALI

ASAD MEHMOOD

ASIM ALI

JAVED

SUDAIS

ABDUL MATEEN HAIDER

HASNAIN MOHAVIA

ABDUL REHMAN TARIQ

SHAH MEER

ABDUL REHMAN

SUFYAN QAYYUM

TANVEER AHMED

SAMEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MIAN ABU BAKAR

AHMED ALI

MIAN SHAWEZ AHMED

ATIF ALI

HAMID ALI

ABDULLAH

RASHEED KHAN

HUZAIFA AHMED

ABDUL WAHID

JAWAD ALI SHAH

ADEEL AHMED

NOOR AHMED

BASHARAT ALI

ZEESHAN AHMED

HAMZA ALI

SYED MUZAMIL SHAH

HAMZA ALI

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

310

309

228
268

388

276
313
273
403

356

435
290
391
320
318

280
291
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502799
502801
502803
502806
502807
531259
531277
531280
531291
531308
531311
531320
531330
531336
531343
531349
531358
531360
531365
531371
531375
531379
531383
531387
531390
531393
531396
531398
531401
531404
531407
531410
531413
531416
531419
531420

531422

531424
531426
531428
531430
531432
531434
531437
531439
531440
531442
531445
531447
531448
531450
531452

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HASSAN MEHMOOD

ABDUL WAHAB

ABDUL MUHIZ

MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MAAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ANAS KHAN

SHAHWAIZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD EHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD SAAD ALI

MUHAMMAD KHAYYAM

MUHAMMAD MUNEER

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD ADIL

KHASSAN KHAN

DANISH

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

MUHAMMAD MUSA KHAN

MUHAMMAD ADEEL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISRAR

MUZAMMIL AHMED

TAIMOOR KHAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

ZAKIR ULLAH TAREEN

AAMIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ABDUR RAFAY

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD NASIR

MUBASHIR AHMED

MUZAMMIL KHAN

ISHAQ

MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD AQIB MEER

ABDUR RAFEH

MUHAMMAD KHUZAIMA

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

IRFAN

SIKANDAR ALI

MEHER ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD MOAWIZ

MUHAMMAD INAAM

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD YAKHYA

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PHY-I

MC-I

GMC-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

ISL-I UC-I

GMC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I ISL-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

ABSENT

ISL-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I ISL-I UC-I

466

365
319

383
375
379

367

395
300
321

288

401
335

333

280
271
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501963
501975
501982
501989
501992
501999
502003
502013
502018
502025
502029
502036
502037
502042
502049
530396
530403
530410
530416
530422
530429
530434
530440
530446
530453
530459
530464
530470
530475
530483
530489
530495
530502

503034
503044
503052

503060
503067
503076

UMER SHAHZAD

HUMAIR ALI

KASHAN KHAN

MUJAHID HUSSAIN

HUZAIFA

ABDUL DAYYAN

SAJID ALI

SAMEER ZAMAN

ZOHAIB ALI

AKASH ALI

ARBAB ALI KHAN

HASSAN ALI

ZAKRIA

ALI ABBAS

MUNEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

SIKANDAR ZAMAN

ARMAN ALI

MUBASHIR NAZIR

MUHAMMAD ALI

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD SANI

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD MAAZ

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

ARMAN ALI

MEHER ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD AKHMAD

AKHTER ALI

MUHAMMAD ARMAN

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

SHAHAB SHAH

UBAIDULLAH

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I THQ-I

THQ-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

316

317

313

286

295

**102034*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL JALALIA (ATTOCK)

**102035*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL FORMULI (ATTOCK)
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503084
503093
503098
503109
503116
503122
503129
503136
503144
503151
503152
503163
503166
503170
503179
503184
503189
503196
503204
503208
503212
503216
503219
503223

501911
501916
501918
501922
501923
501926
501929
501932
501933
501935
501937
501939
501942

501943
501945
530018
530024
530029
530034
530039
530044
530049
530053
530056
530060
530064

HAROON

UKASH

MUHAMMAD SAAD FARID

TOQEED AHMAD

JUNAID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

HASNAIN KHAN

IBRAHIM

AMEEN SAFDAR

SALMAN

SUDAIS KHAN

AMJID ALI

HARIS IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SUDAIS KHAN

BILAL KHAN

FARHAN KHAN

ABDUL SALAM

RAB NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD UMAIS

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

JAWAD ALI

ABDUL REHAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

DILFARAZ AHMED

NAUMAN SALEEM

RIZWAN ALI

HIFZAN ELLAHI

HAMZA ISHFAQ

HAMZA SATTAR

FARHAN ALI

HASNAIN ALI

LUQMAN AHMED

FAIZAN ALI

ATIF AYYAZ

KAMRAN ALI

AMIR SHEHZAD

SUFIAN AHMED

HASNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ARMAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ALI

FATEH ALI

MALIK RAHEEL AKHTER

AMEER ABDULLAH KHAN

SHAHZAIB ALI

ABDUL WAHAB

NOMAN FARAKAT

SAMEER HASSAN

AWAIS AHMED

AHTIZAZ HAIDER

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I

247

257

300

296

311

**102036*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL KAWA (ATTOCK)
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530068
530072
530076
530082
530086
530090
530094
530098
530102
530104
530107
530110
530113
530116
530119
530122
530124
530127
530131
530133

531637
531643
531647
531652
531658
531663
531669
531674
531678
531682
531687
531691
531696
531703
531706
531710
531714

531719
531723
531727
531732
531734
531738

HASEEB ALI

TANVEER AHMED

MUDASSIR NISAR

KASHIF ALI

SABEEL AHMED

ADNAN ALI

ISRAR MEHMOOD

MALIK ALIYAN

RAHEEL ABBAS

HASNAT ALI

SAOOD ELLAHI

MUHAMMAD ATTA UR REHMAN

MOHSIN ZULFIQAR

RASHID IQBAL

MURAD ALI

MOHSIN NAWAZ

AHTAZAZ AHMED

HARIS MEHMOOD

SHARIQ ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN FAROOQ

ASAD IQBAL

AHTESHAM KHAN

ATA UR REHMAN

MALIK UBAID HASHIM

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

HAIDER ALI

GUL  NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ISRAR HUSSAIN SHAH

NOOR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZEB

AMEER ABDULLAH

SHAH MEER GUL

MUHAMMAD NIAZ

MUHAMMAD TAIF

AMEER HAMZA

ABEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

FAIZAN RIAZ

ZAIN UL ABDEEN

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD IMRAN ABID

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

387

403

**102037*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL CHOI BANGLOW (ATTOCK)
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531636
531641
531646
531653
531659
531662
531668
531673
531676
531681
531686
531692
531697
531702

504146
504154
504162
504169
504178
504186
504195
504201
504204
504210
504216
504225
504228
504234
504240
504248
504253
504258
504263
504268
504273
504279

504284
504288
532541
532552
532561
532569
532579
532588
532596
532601
532609
532615
532622
532629
532636
532643
532649
532655
532662
532668
532673

ABDUL MUSAWIR

NOOR HUSSAIN

EHSAN ALI

PHUL NAWAZ

SAMEER ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

NASIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD TASKEEN

TAIMOOR SHAH

MUZAMIL ABBAS

SAQIB MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI

IKRAM ALI

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

ATIF ALI

HAMZA MEHMOOD

SAIF ALI

UMAR FAROOQ

UBAID ALI

SYED RIFFAT HUSSAIN SHAH REHMANI

KAMRAN ALI

MANZAR MAZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH

HAMMAD IQBAL

RAJA FAIZAN ALI

AMIR ALI

SAAD ALI

HUSNAIN SAFI

WAJID ALI

FURQAN BASHEER

USAMA AKHTAR

MUMTAZ AHMAD

ALI HASSAN

AYUB KHAN

RAJA USMAN ALI

SYED ASHIR ABBAS SHAH

HAMMAD ALI

AZAN ULLAH

HAMZA

DANIYAL ALI

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

ABDULLAH JAVED

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

ARSALAN SHAH

MUZAMIL

BABAR ALI

UMAIR KHAN

SARIM IMTIAZ

ABDULLAH

ABDUL RAFAY

BILAL AHMAD

ASHIR NAYAB

AHSAN SHAH

SAFIULLAH

BILAL AHMAD

SHEHROZ ALI

HARIS

EHTASHAM

ABSENT

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

EC-I

MC-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I PST-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I UC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I PHY-I

EC-I

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I

314

354
306

311

339

315
344

**102038*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL DAKHNAIR ATTOCK

**102039*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL KOT SUNDKI ATTOCK
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530174
530178
530184
530190
530196
530202
530208
530214
530220
530227
530233
530238
530246
530251

530258
530262
530272
530278
530284
530289
530294
530298
530302
530306
530310
530314
530319
530321

530325
530329
530334
530338
530341
530343
530346
530349

530351
530354
530357
530360
530362
530364
530367
530368
530371
530373
530374
530376
530378
530381
530382

530385
530387
530388
530389
530390
530391

SAAD AFSAR

SAIF UR REHMAN

NAFEES AHMED

ZOHAIB HASSAN

JALAL

MUHAMMAD AHMED MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD WALEED

IRFAN

ARMAN

AMEER ULLAH

BASIT ALI

MUSAWAR ZAHOOR

AHMAD

ABDULLAH

KHURRAM SHEHZAD

SAIF UR REHMAN

DANIAL

TALHA IFTAKHAR

NABEEL AHMED

BASEER KHAN

JUNAID KHAN

RAMEEZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI

HAMMAD ALI

UMER FAROOQ

HAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SAIM RAZA

TASAWAR HAYAT

MUNEEB ZAHOOR

WAJAHAT ALI

HARIS ALI AWAN

KAMAL KHAN

UMER SHAHZAD

UMAR AMMAN

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

SHAHEER SOHBAT KHAN

MUZAMIL ALI

MOHSIN ALI

ABDUL MOIZ

TOUQEER NAWAZ

MAJID HUSSAIN SHAH

MUDASIR ALI

SHAHZAIB

SHAHVIAZ KHAN

SAAD ARSHAD

FURQAN ALI KHAN

IBAD ULLAH

KASHIF KHAN

ABDUL MOHIZ

IMRAN KHAN

SAIM ALI

RAEES KHAN

WALEED AKHTER

SYED NAVEED HUSSAIN SHAH

UBAID AHMED

MUHAMMAD SAAD

TAIMOOOR ALI

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

CIV-I CSC-I EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

CIV-I CSC-I

CIV-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I THQ-I

PASS

CIV-I CSC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

PST-I

CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I

CSC-I

CIV-I CSC-I EC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CIV-I CSC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

CIV-I CSC-I EC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

CIV-I CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CIV-I CSC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CIV-I CSC-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I PST-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CSC-I PST-I

CIV-I CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CIV-I CSC-I EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CIV-I GMC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

322

254

316

298
276

310

278
329

321

315
294

370
313

**102040*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL BURHAN (ATTOCK)
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502309
502315

502323
502330
502340
502342

502352

502359
502360
502368

502375
502381

502387

502394

502398
502399
502401

502487

502494
502499
502504
502508
502511
502514

502519

502523

502527
502530
502533

502536
502538
502542

502545
502547
502550
502552
502554
530903
530914
530918

530923

530932
530938
530945
530949

530956

530964

530968

530974
530978
530983
531080
531085
531090
531093

531099
531104
531108

531112
531116
531119

JAWAD SHAH

HAMZA

HASSAN ALI

IBRAHEEM KHAN

NASEER AHMED

ATIF SAEED

SHAKIR ZAMAN

MUZZAMIL NAZIR

SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

USAMA

DILDAR KHAN

ASAD ALI

HASNAIN ALI

NOUMAN ALI

SAIR ALI

MEHRAN ALI

SAAD ALI

ARSLAN

HUZAIFA

SUDAIS WASEEM

HAMZA KHAN

UBAID KHAN

FAIZAN

NABEEL KHAN

MUNEER AHMED

SAQIB KHAN

SHAD MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUNIB UR REHMAN

FAHEEM KHAN

ARSLAN AHMED

NASEER AHMED

KHIZAR MEHMOOD

SOHAIL AHMED

UMAR ALI

INSHAL ASLAM

ABDUL MOIZ

SHAYAN ANWAR

ARYAN ALI

USMAN KHAN

WAQAR ALI

ABDULLAH

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

ALI RAZA

MEHMOOD AHMED

REHAN

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

ABDULLAH

YOUSUF KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

KHIZAR ALI

MUHAMMAD KABIR AHMED

ESA

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

EHTISHAM ALI

MUDASSIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

321

275

303

335

**102041*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL SULTAN PUR (ATTOCK)
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502311
502319
502322
502329
530904
530911
530920
530924
530933

501966
501970
501979
501985
501994
501997
502004
502008
502015
502021
502028
530398
530401

530412
530418
530424
530430
530436
530442
530448
530454
530460
530466
530472
530478
530484
530490

530496
530501
530507
530512

HASNAIN RAZA

FAHAD ALI

ABDUL MOHEED KHAN JADOON

ALI HASSAN IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD SAAD

SHAHMEER TAHIR

MUHAMMAD JALAL

ABU SUFIYAN AWAN

SHARJEEL

SUBHAN AHMED

KASHIF FAZIL SIDDIQUI

SADA AHMED KHAN

FAIZAN MEHMOOD

MUSA AMJAD

SAMEER SAEED

HASNAIN ALI

ADEEL AHMED

ZARYAB KHAN

ASAD ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN

AWAIS ALI

MUHAMMAD EHSAAN

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUZZAMMIL

MUZAMMIL SHAH

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

DANIYAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHZEB

MUHAMMAD KHIZAR MUSAWIR

MUDASSIR SHAH

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD ABBAS KHAN

MUHAMMAD ROMAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR YOUNAS

MUZAMMIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

GS-I

GMC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

GS-I

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

336
241
306

358

312

382

366

326

401
268

366

317
262
324
307

342

355

**102042*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL BHOI GAR ATTOCK

**102043*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL MALIK MALA (ATTOCK)
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503033
503040
503053
503061
503069
503077
503079
503087
503097
503103
503114
503121
503128
503135
503139
503146
503156
503161
503168
503171
503177
503182
503192
503198
503200

532017
532020
532023

532030
532035
532039

532041
532045
532051
532052

532056
532060
532067
532071
532075
532078
532082

532086

532090
532094

ASIF MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

HARIS MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD UBAID

MUHAMMAD WASIQ

ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKKAR

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD QASIM

FAHAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR KAMAL

MUHAMMAD ZAKARIYA

MUHAMMAD AFFAD

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN

MUHAMMAD HASSNAIN

ZAKARIYA KHAN

REHAN KHAN

SAEED ANWAR

MUHAMMAD SUDAIS

MUHAMMAD SANAN

SOBAN AHMED

BABER ALI

HAMZA MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD BILAL

HASNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD KASHAN

SHERAZ AHMAD

HASSAN MAZHAR

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD SAQIB ALI

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR ELLAHI

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD ASIM

FARHAN SHAHZAD ANJUM

GUL MUHAMMAD

KHURRAM SHEHZAD

SHAHZAD ALI

SHEHRYAR

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM

TOUSEEF AHMAD

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

274

398

448
410

362

**102044*GOVT.BOYS HIGH SCHOOL KAMALPUR MUSA (ATTOCK)

**102045*GOVT BOYS  HIGH SCHOOL, BOOTA, ATTOCK.
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532097
532101
532105
532108
532111
532115
532117
532120
532124
532127
532129
532131

532134
532136
532137
532139
532141
532144
532145
532146
532147

501765

501769
501777

501787
501792
501800
501809
501815
501822
501826
501832
501838
501840

501844

501849
529869
529879
529887
529896
529898
529908
529915
529924
529928
529934
529938
529942

529947

529949

UMAMA MUNAWAR

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

NASEEB ALI

ARYAN HASSAN

KASHIF TOQEER

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER AZMAT

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD SOHRAB

SHAMROOZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

USAMA SHOAIB

ZEESHAN

ZEESHAN KHAN

NIAZ MUHAMMAD

REHAN ALI

RIAZ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

ARMAN KHAN

HAMZA ALI

EHSAAN ULLAH

HASSAN SHAHZAD

ABDUL MOIZ

FARHAN AHMED

SYED TALHA SHAH

SYED DAMAN HAIDER SHAH

WAJAHAT ALI

ABDUL BASIT

HANZLA SAJID

JAMAL AHMED

KESHAN ABBAS

AMIR KHAN

SHOUKAT ALI

SYED MAAZ ALI SHAH

SYED ZAKI UL HASSAN BUKHARI

SYED ARSLAN HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

SHERYAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ALI

MUHAMMAD SHERAN

YASIR FAROOQ

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MUHAMMAD MAAZ

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD MEHR ALI

RAMISH MUSHTAQ

QAMAR ZAMAN

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I PHY-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

PST-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I GS-I IST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I IST-I

295

353

363

309

219

339

365

281

**102046*GOVT BOYS  HIGH SCHOOL, MARI KANJOOR,  ATTOCK.
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529952
529956

530017
530021
530030
530035
530040
530045
530050
530054
530057
530061
530065
530069
530073
530077
530079
530083
530087
530091
530095
530101

501616
501630
501640
501651
501659
501669
501675
501686
501696
501703
501707
501715
503977

503986
503995
504003
504008
504012
504020
504029
504034
504039
504047
504051
504055
529703

SOBAN AHMED

KHURRAM ISHFAQ

ALI HASSAN

BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

ASAD ALI

QADEER GUL

HAMID ALI

HUSSAIN ALI

SAIF ALI

NABEEL AHMED

HASSAN ALI

ALLAH YAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

TAMRAIZ KHAN

HAMID ALI

MUZAMMIL ALI

ABDULLAH

AHSAN ALI

SHEHZAD KHAN

ALYAN ALI

MALIK ASIF NAWAZ

ABDULLAH RAMZAN

HASNAIN TARIQ

TASEER AKBAR

QAZI ABDUL BASIT ESSA BILAL

REHMAN ALI

FAYYAZ RAHMAN

HAMZA MEHMOOD

MAJID ALI

SHARJEEL AHMED

SYED REYYAN ALI SHAH

KHAQAN ALI TARIQ

QASIM UMER

WASIF IMRAN

AHMED ABDULLAH AWAN

ABDUL BASIT

OBAID ULLAH

MAAZ AHMAD SALEEM

ZOHAIB HUSSAIN HAIDAR

MUHAMMAD ADEEL KHAN

SHABAN ALI

HAMMAD TARIQ

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SYED HASNAIN HAIDER SHAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ALI NAWAZ AHMAD

EC-I GMC-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

MC-I

332

336

278

340
291
217
372

365

467

421

266

291

**102047*GOVT BOYS  HIGH SCHOOL, GOLRA, ATTOCK

**102048*GOVT M.C BOYS  HIGH SCHOOL,  ATTOCK CITY.
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529713
529721
529732
529742
529752
529763
529773
529783
529793

529803

529809
529817
529825
529828
529840
529842
529851
532368
532377
532385

532393
532401
532409
532416
532428
532433
532440

502489

502492
502495
502503
502509
502510
502517
502518

502522
502526

502529
502532
502535
502539
502543
502546

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

ANEES UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD MUTEEB ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER ASIF

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

SHERYAR MEHAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

SHERYAR

MUHAMMAD AKMAL RAZA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SULMAN

SAIFUREHMAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN MOAVIA

AHSAN SHAH

MUHAMMAD HASHAM

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL KHAN SUMBAL

MUHAMMAD ZAID

MUHAMMAD ATIF

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN NAEEM

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

ASFAND ALI

SYED ABDULLAH HUSSAIN SHAH

HAIDER ALI

HASSAN ALI AWAN

FAWAD ALI

JURAIJ AHMED

ASIM MEHMOOD

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

SAQIB ALI

UMER ALI

ASIM ALI

USAMA

ZAMEER AHMED

MUBEEN AHMED

SHAHID IQBAL

ABDUL BASIT

ZULQARNAIN ALI

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

278

428

309

307

416

302
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531078
531083
531088
531094
531098
531103
531107
531111
531114
531117
531120
531122
531124
531126
531129
531131

501619
501631
501634
501646
501655
501664

501673
501682

501691
501760
501768
501781
501785

501796
501804
501811
501818
501824
503644
503653

503662
503668
503676
503687
503696
503701
529699
529718
529729
529739
529749
529759
529769
529771
529782
529873
529880
529884

529897
529903

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NAZ

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD HAROON

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUZAMMIL ABBAS

EHTISHAM ALI

UMAIR AHMED

ARSALAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAAD

HAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

UMAR ABDULLAH

ATTA ULLAH

ABDUL BASIT

UMAR FAROOQ

HAMZA

MOHSIN KHAN

ABDUL HANAN

HASSAN ALI

HAMID ALI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ABDUL WAHAB

MALIK SAMEER AFZAL

SYED ABDUL MOAEED SHAH

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HADI

FAIZAN

HASSAN ALI

ASIM ALI

FAZAL UR REHMAN

HASSAN ALI

ASAD ALI

ABDUL MANAN

DANIAL MUNIR

ASAD ALI

ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

REHAN ALI

UZAIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

AHTESHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD UKASHA

MUBASHIR

AHTESHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD AMIR

MUHAMMAD MAAZ

MUHAMMAD SAJID

MUHAMMAD SAIM ALI

ARYAN ALI

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

EC-I IST-I

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

281

320

322
375

262

397
278
327

445

288
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529910
529917
529921
532153
532161
532166
532173
532186
532191
532199
532207
532215
532374
532378
532388
532394
532404
532410
532419
532427
532436
532441
532448
532453
532458
532465
532469
532471
532475

531640
531645
531650
531651
531656
531661
531666
531671

531680
531684
531689
531694
531699
531705
531709

MUHAMMAD ABRAR

AHTESHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MAHAZ ALI

MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

YASIR ALI

MUDASSIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ROBAN

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD FARAZ

ADIL SALEEM

REHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAAD ASIF

UMAR

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

HASNAIN MOAVIA

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD SOBAN

ALI MOAVIA

MUHAMMAD HARIS

ASAD MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD HAZRAT

MUZAMMIL ALI

SAIFULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

UBAID KHAN

ANEES KHAN

SAIF ALI

FAZAL AMEEN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

ABID ALI

AMJAD

ZEESHAN ALI

UMAIR KHAN

GULZAIB KHAN

NOUMAN-UD-DIN

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD SHAHID REHMAN

SHOAIB KHAN

EC-I THQ-I

EC-I

BIO-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I P-E-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I PST-I

PST-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I THQ-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I GS-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

ABSENT

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

356

318

371
386

280
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531713
531717
531721
531725
531729
531730
531736
531740

503256
503267
503269
503279
503283
503287
503293
503300
503308
503312
503316
503321

503327
503332

502670
502681
502686
502693
502703
502711
502720
502729
502732
502740
502744
502749
502754
502759

502763
502767
531263
531268
531285
531296
531300
531310
531319
531329
531335
531347
531353

HAMZA

ZIAULLAH

QASID KHAN

ABDULLAH KHAN

GUL SHAIR KHAN

AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

AZAN KHAN DURRANI

FARHAN ELAHI

SAAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD FURQAN

ZAIN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

DANISH KHAN

AQIB AYUB

AQIB ALI

ASAD ALI

JALAL

ALI HASSAN

USMAN

ASAD ALI

AMIR SHEHZAD

SARFARAZ

HASEEB HUSSAIN

USAMA ALAM

NOUMAN ALI

WALEED ALI

ALLAH YAR

SYED HAMZA

HAMZA ALI

HASNAIN ALI

CHAUDHRY MUNEEB HASSAN

SYED JALEEL HUSSAIN SHAH

ABDUL RAHIM

SYED ASHAR ALI SHAH

UMAR HAYAT

ANAF ALI

MUHAMMAD QASIM

USMAN ALI

AWAIS AHMAD

AHTISHAM AHMED

MUDASSIR ALI

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAAN

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

ABSENT

PST-I

ABSENT

GMC-I IST-I

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I

MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

310

349

381

379

307
289

249
316
313

293
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502312
502316
502327
502334
502336
502346
502349
502354
502361
502371
502377
502379
502384
502391
530902
530909
530916
530925
530930
530940
530946
530952
530958
530965
530971
530973
530980
530985

530989
530993
530995
530998

530020
530025
530026
530031

530036
530041
530046
530051

HASNAIN SHAWAIZ

ZOHAIB

ADEEL KHAN

ZEESHAN AHMED

ASAD ALI

UBAID UR REHMAN

NABEEL AHMED

ABDUL RAFAY

LUQMAN KHAN

HAMEED ULLAH

UBAID ULLAH

HASNAT ALI

MALIK FAIZAN

ATTA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

YASIR ULLAH

HASAN MATI

ARSALAN KHAN

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

ABDULLAH

SANAULLAH

MUHAMMAD USMAN

DANIYAL TANVEER

ALI ZAIB

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

IBRAR

ESSA

DANIYAL ALI

MUHAMMAD TALHA

ARSALAN JAMEEL MALIK

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD OBAID UR REHMAN

UZAIR KHAN

SAIFULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CSC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PST-I

CSC-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

267

240

367

288

354

351

397

397

375
318
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530058
530062
530066
530070
530074
530078
530080
530084
530088
530092
530096
530099
530105
530108
530111
530114
530117
530120
530123
530126
530129
530132
530135
530137
530139
530141
530143
530144

530146
530148
530150
530152

530155
530156
530158
530160
530163

ZEESHAN HAIDER

LATEEF KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASHIR ABBAS

BASIT KHAN

UMAIR MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

ZIA UR REHMAN

SHAFQAT KHAN

WAQAS ALI

ARMAN BARKAT

ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD AAKASH

ZEESHAN AHMED

MALIK HASSAN ASHRAF

ATTA-UR-REHMAN

KHURRAM ALI

YASIR ALI KHAN

HASNAIN ALI

MOHSIN ALI KHAN

WAJHAT HUSSAIN

QAZI JALAL-UD-DIN

ABDULLAH

ALLAH DIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ADREES SEFARISH

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

ALI HAMZA

HASSAN ALI

NOUMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABID

MURAD ALI

WAJAHAT ALI

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

NABEEL AHMED

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

317

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 263

503426
503428
503435
503443
503451
531797
531800

503422
503429
503438
503447
503452
531794
531802

502668
502677
502683
502698
502708
502714
502719
502728
502735
502737
502743
503423
503430
503436
503444
503453
503458
503462
503468
503471
503477

503481
503486
503490
531265
531271
531283
531299
531307
531312
531321
531331
531337
531344
531351
531355
531361
531366
531370
531374
531378
531381

SHER ALI

ABDULLAH

ABDULLAH

MALIK SHAHAB

ABDULHADI

MANSOOR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

HASSAN ALI

HASNAIN KHAN

ALIYAN

ABDUL REHMAN SUDAIS

SAMEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD AIZAZ

MUHAMMAD FAIZ ULLAH KHAN

ABDUL MOIZ

ALI ARIF

AMAN ALI

WALEED WAHEED

ZUBAIR ALI

MUDDASIR AHMED

ABDULLAH KHAN

AHMED MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SALAAR KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN

ABDUL WAHID

SOHAIL AHMED

AHMED

GHULAM HASNAIN

GUL FARAZ

KHALIL ULLAH

ZAIN-UL-ABADIN

HUZAIFA MEHMOOD

HAMZA MAZHAR IQBAL

SAAD HUSSAIN

ARSALAN KHAN

HASNAIN AHMED

UBAID-UR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SAQIB HASHMI

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD FARYAL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD UMER

WAQAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD UBAID

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

ARYAN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ

SHERYAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAWAD KHAN

AHTISHAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD ARSAL

THQ-I

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

430

310

331

409

412

317
286
488
276
337
291
331

386

370
394
219
387
455
359
404
358
347
402
339

392
333
378
396
356
374
403
393

313
295
280
311
375
351
397

399
427
427

**102059*WINTERHILL BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL OPP. GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL NO 2 HAZRO

**102068*WINGS MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS, OPP: BYCO CNG, NEAR TOLL TAX CHOWK,  TARBELA ROAD, HAZRO, DISTT. ATTOCK

**102070*NEW AL-JADEED PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS, NEAR MASJID QASABAN BHANGAI ROAD HAZRO, DISTT ATTOCK
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531385
531793
531805
531809
531816
531818
531822
531829
531832
531838
531843
531845
531851
531852
531856
531858
531860

529700
529711
529724
529734
529741
529750
529760
529770
529786
529794
529804
529811
529816
529824
529830
529841
529844
529848
529853
529855

529858
529860
663355
663357

MUHAMMAD ARYAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

ALYAN HASSAN

TAIMOOR AHSAN

MUZAMMIL NAWAZ KHAN

ANEES KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

UMAIR ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD FAWAD

WAQAR AHMAD

MOHAMMAD MUBBASHIR

ISRAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIYA

MALIK UMER ABBAS

ANWAR ALI

ZEESHAN MALIK

ARMAN MUGHAL

ZUBAIR KHAN

ARIYAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

HARIS MEHMOOD

UMAIR ALI

ABDUL MOHAIZ

SULAYMAN AHMED

MEHER ALI

MUHAMMAD UMER KHAN

ARSALAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ADAS ALI

CH. SUBHAN NOOR

HAMMAD ALI

ABDUL AHAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN

ABDULLAH

MOHAMMAD ZAIN

MOAZAM ALI

ZAHEER AHMED

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

460
308
363
326
392
329
389
380
474
384
456
337
362
393
412
354
320

308

336

436

414
342

**102071*LINCOLN'S COUNTY BOYS HIGH SCHOOL DARUL ISLAM COLONY, ATTOCK.
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503865
503866
503868
503870
503872
503874
503876
503878
503880
503882
503884
503886
503888
503890
503893
503895
503897
503899
503901
503903
503904
503906
503908
503910
503912
503914
503916
503918
503920
503922
503924
503926
503928
503930
503932

ARSHAQ RIZWAN

HUMMAM AHMAD

AYAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB IQBAL

SAAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN SADDIQUE

MUHAMMAD UMAR SAJID

MUHAMMAD SAAD BIN FAHEEM

SYED MUHAMMAD BAZIL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALMAN

AHMAD ALI

SYED FAKHR E ABBAS

FAIZAN RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ASIM MALIK

ABDULLAH KHAN

SHAYAN KHAN

SAAD AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD MEHDI AZIZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAIDER BASHIR

MUHAMMAD HARIS WADOOD

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN KHAN

SALAHUDDIN

MOHAMMAD FAAIQ HAIDER

SUDAIS AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

MUHAMMAD SOBAN

SYED MUHAMMAD SUDAIS

FARAN KHIZAR

MUHAMMAD ANAS KASHIF

ALI HASSAN

AATIQ IMRAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

TAQDEES AHMAD KHAN

MUSA ZAMAN

INAM HUSSAIN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

493
527
541
541
545
519
532
532
495
526
467
529
472
435
532
532
487
537
533
512
514
525
509
489
485
532
528
536
531
531
503
476
447
506
491

**102072*CADET COLLEGE HASSAN ABDAL, (ATTOCK)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 266

503427
503434
503440

503446
503450
503460
503465
503467
503475
531796
531804
531811
531813
531821
531826
531827

503980
503988
503992
503997
504004
504011
504022
504025
504033
504042
504043
504049
532372
532381
532386
532399
532402
532415
532423
532425

532434
532447

ABDULLAH TAHIR

SHEIKH SHAHEER AHMAD

SUDAIS MEHMOOD

ABDUL BASIT KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN

ABDUL WAHAB HUSSAIN

MEER ALAM KHAN

ABUZAR MEHMOOD

HASNAIN KHAN

REHAN AHMED

HAROON KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ASAD ALI

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH KHAN

ABBAS KHAN

ABDULLAH

SYED MUHAMMAD SHUJA UDDIN

ARHAM ALI QURESHI

ABDUL REHMAN AWAN

ABDULLAH

MOAZAM ALI KHAN

SYED SARIM KAZMI

HABIB-UR-REHMAN

ABDUL RAFAY AWAN

SYED WASI UL HASSAN KAZMI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR WALI

MUHAMMAD FARAZ MENGAL

AMMAR IBRAHIM

HUMAYUN AKBAR KHAN

IRTAZA HAIDER

MUHAMMAD UMER IJAZ

RAO MUBASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

IHTERAM IQBAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD GOHAR ASIF

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

427
344

453

292
254

288

327

395
353
419
447
455
403
463
393
397
441
399
374
444
425
431
400
459
466
461
471

371
414

**102073*QUAID-E-AZAM PUBLIC BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL NEAR SUI GAS OFFICE HAZRO (ATTOCK)

**102074*CADET COLLEGE BOYS (SECONDARY SCHOOL) KAMRA ROAD ATTOCK
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501614
501626
501637
501648
529696

501618
501629
529697
529709
529722

501763
501771
501778
501786
501794
501802
501807
501814
501821
501828
501834
501837
501843
501845
501848
501851
501853
501854
529871
529875
529889
529890
529904
529912
529913

529925
529931
529936
529940
529943
529945

ABU BAKAR ALLAHYAR

SYED HAMZA ADNAN

HUZAIFA NOOR

ZAIN-UL-ABEDEEN

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

MUHAMMAD AALIYAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD HANZILAH

MUHAMMAD TALAL KHAN

GHULAM MURTAZA

SALMAN SHAH

MOHSIN ZULFIQAR

KHAN SAHIB

HASHIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

ABU BAKER AHMED

SARIM QURESHI

MALIK SAAD

MUSTAFA

HANZALA

MUSSAB UMAIR

AHMAD RAZA

AMAN ULLAH

MUSTAFA  AHMED

MEER HUSSAIN

AMAN ULLAH

AHMAD NOUMAN

SAAD

YASIR ISLAM

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD YASIR

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB NAZAKAT

ILYAS MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD HAMZA FAYYAZ

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

AMMAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AWAN

ALLIYAN UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MOAZZAM IQBAL

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I

CHE-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

ABSENT

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

371

289

427
388
292

325

307

347

320

328

299
396

**102075*ALI PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS ATTOCK

**102076*SIR SYED HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS, ATTOCK CITY

**102078*HIRA MODEL BOYS HIGH SCHOOL DARUSSALAM COLONY (ATTOCK)
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502671
502675
502689
502700
502702
502716
502724
502725
502734
502742
531257
531272
531281
531298
531304
531317
531324

501615
501628
501642
501644
501654
501663
501672
501681
501690
501699
501710
501714
501721
529698
529708
529719
529730
529747
529756

529766
529777
529789
529796
529805
529812
529815
529823
529831
529835

HAIDER ALI KHAN

ASIF HUMAYUN

HAMMAD KHAN

SAIF ALI

ADEEL AHMED

HABIB REHMAN

SHARJEEL AHMED

HASEEB UR REHMAN

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABBAS JAHANGIR

WAQAS

MUHAMMAD NOSHERWAN ZUBAIR

AMAAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASJAD GUL

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SIKANDER KHAN

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

AQEEL MEHMOOD

AHMED ABDULLAH

AHMED ALI

SYED HAIDER ALI

ABDUL HAFEEZ KAMRAN

SAIM ABDULLAH

WALEED ABDUL REHMAN

RAQEEB MUHAMMAD

HASHIR MEHMOOD

SYED ALI SHOWZIB RIZVI

ALI HASSAN AWAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD FARAZ

MUHAMMAD ALLYAN QAMAR

ZIA UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HAMAYUN SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ARREYAN

MUHAMMAD SAIF UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHURRAM

MOHAMMAD NADEEM

SHAHNAWAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI ASAD

MOHAMMAD HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I

PASS

GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

305

380

296
445

283

422

338
348
442
296
343
389
514
388
509
475
386
324
375

321
403
333
388

343
349
416
416
444
325
380
318
330
359

**102079*WELKIN GRAMMAR HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS HAZRO (ATTOCK)

**102080*INDUS VALLEY PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL (BOYS) TAKBEER CHOWK, KAMRA ROAD, ATTOCK CITY
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502875
502880
502882
502888
502891
502895
502898
502901
502906
502909
502913
502917
502924
502928
502930
502935
502938
502944
502948
502951
502954
502957
502960
502964

502967
502969

502973
502975
531481
531487
531489
531492
531498
531501
531504

531509

531513
531519
531520
531526
531528
531533
531538
531543

531547
531548
531552

531556

SAQIB

SYED HASNAT ALI SHAH

ADAN HAROON

ISTEKHAR AHMED

HASHIR UMER

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM

HASAAN FAIZ

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI

SAJJAD

HAMZA SABIR

SYED ALI RAZA BUKHARI

ABDUL REHMAN

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

HOZAIMA KHAN

HAMZA

SHAHERYAR NAWAZ

AYAN KHAN

KAMRAN

HAMZA

SAIF ULLAH

HAMMAD ALI

ABDULLAH

HASSAN MOAVIA

KASHIF ALI

ABDUL HANNAN

ADIL MURAD

ABDUL HASEEB

SHAYAN ALI QAMAR

SADIQ ULLAH

AHSAN ASHFAQ

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN RAZA

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM QAMAR

HARIS KHAN

SHARYER ALI

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

USMAN ZAIB

MUHAMMAD ROMAAN HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD AMMAR HUSSAIN

AZMAT

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

MUHAMMAD KHALID

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

BILAWAL IKRAM

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD MANAN AZIZ

LAYAN YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

GMC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CIV-I EC-I ISL-I IST-I

PHY-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

307

286

282

257

297

345
292

**102081*KAMRAN ACADEMY FOR BOYS HIGH SCHOOL KAMRA CANTT, ATTOCK
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502667

502676
502685
502694
502701

502712
502723
531266
531274

531288
531295
531309

501613
501625
501636
501647
501661
501665
501679
501685

501692
503646
503655
503663
503669
503677
503684
503692
503702
503708

503715
503722
503729
503735

503741
503746
503753
529707
529717
529728
529738
529743
529758
529767
529778
529780

529798
532152
532163
532165
532175
532185
532192
532200
532208
532216

ABDUL REHMAN

HANZALAH

SYED BILAWAL SHAH

FAIZAN ALI

DAUD BHATTI

AARYAN

SYED ATIF ALI SHAH

ALI RAZA

MUNIR AHMED

RAEES AHMED

AWAIS RAZA

MUHAMMAD AYAZ

SYED HASSAN ABBAS NAQVI

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

SUBHAN ALI

ABDULLAH HABIB

SAIM ABDULLAH

MUJEEB UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SAMI ULLAH

FAISAL ISLAM

MUNEEB AFZAL

FAIZAN ALI

SHER ALI

AMIR ASJID

ABDUL SAMAD

SYED MUHAMMAD AZAM KAKA KHEL

JAMAL ALI MALIK

JAZIL ABBASI

SOHAIB UR REHMAN

HASHIR ALI

HAMZA SOHAIB

HASSAN SHAKEEL AHMED

AKHTAR MASOOD

SYED MUZAMMIL ALI

HAMMAD HASSAN

ABDUL HASEEB

SUFIYAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN

MUHAMMAD MOEEZ QURESHI

MUHAMMAD UZAIR SHAHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD EBADULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

MUZAMMIL ALI

MUHAMMAD HASEEB BAIG

DANISH GILL

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ROBBAS ALI

IBTISHAM  ALI

MUHAMMAD UKASHA MUNIR

AHMER SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD USMAN

CSC-I EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ETN-I MC-I PHY-I RGE-I
UC-I

ABSENT

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

291
287

226

305

334

333

354

**102082*MINHAJ UL QURAN ISLAMIC CENTRE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS TERBELA MORE HAZRO, ATTOCK

**102084*AL SADIQ PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS ATTOCK
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532221
532226
532231
532236

532241

503982
503989
503990
504002
504009

504015
504021
504027
504032
504038
504045
504050
532367
532383
532390
532398
532407
532414

532422
532430
532439
532446
532452
532456
532461
532466

501612
501624
501635
501645

501658
501670
501678
501688

MUHAMMAD HASEEB SABIR

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN SAEED

MUHAMMAD SAHIL

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

ALIYAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

TAHA MUSHTAQ

UMAR FAROOQ

HABIBULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MALIK EHTISHAM

SULMAN HAYAT

ZAIN ALI KHAN

SAAD ALI

HASEEB MALIK

MALIK SHAHMEER AFZAL

MUHAMMAD TAHA

MUHAMMAD HASEEB AWAN

USMAN HAYAT

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN

MUHAMMAD MUZZAMIL

MUHAMMAD BILAL ASAD

SHARYAR KHAN

SHEROZ KHAN

ANEES UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZARYAB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

HAMMAD ALI

AHMAD ABDUL MOMIN

ASIM TARIQ

ABDUL SALAM

ABDUL HASEEB RAMZAN

AHMED MASOOD

MUHAMMAD USMAN

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

314

309

300

275
443

360

248
295

433

318

417
445
314

355

249
332

**102086*ASMA MONTESSORI SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL FOR BOYS, ATTOCK

**102087*ASHRAF ISLAMIA PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS MIRZA, ATTOCKwww.ta
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501697
501704
501706
501716
501719
501724
501730
501733
501736
501737
501739
501742
501743
501745
501747

501749
501752
501754
501755
501757
501758
501759
503643
503651
503661
503672
503680
503688
503695
503700
503707
503714
503720
503727
503732
503739
503744

503752
503756
503759
503764
532148
532162
532164
532172
532181
532189
532196
532205
532212
532219

RAQIB ABBAS

EHTISHAM ALI

NOOR-UL-HAQ

SYED MUHAMMAD MUSA RAZA

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

JAFFAR ALI ABBAS

MOAZAM ALI

ALI HASSAN

ALI HASSAN

BASIT SUBHAN

ABDUL WAHAB

SAIF ULLAH

HUZAIFA REHMAN

TAHA ZARYAB

MOHSIN ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD REHAN ASLAM

MUHAMMAD HASEEB JAVED

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

UBAID ULLAH

ARIYAN NIAZ

SYED SULIMAN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB

ABDUL WAHAB

AHMED ALI

UMAR SHAHZAD

ASIM ALI

AMIN-UL-HAQ

FAIZAN AHMED

FAIZAN ALI

SHEKH HANAN AHMED

MOHSIN REHMAN

WAHID IQBAL

SAIM AHMED

HASNAIN ABID

SAAD ALI

SABEEL HAIDER

ABDULLAH

SYED JAWAD ALI

MOIZ ALI

ZEESHAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

FARRUKH KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD SHAZIB

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD INAM QAISER

MUHAMMAD SUDAIS

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD SARIM AYUB

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

373
358

307
449

316

289
305

287

278

355

409

299

316

332
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502669

502682
502688
502695
502706
531260
531276
531287
531293
531302
531315
531327
531333
531340

530741
530743
530747
530752
530757
530761
530763
530767
530772
530777
530780
530785
530789
530790
530794
530801
530802
530806
530813
530814
530820
530824

530828
530831
530837
530839
530843
530847
530851
530855
530859
530865
530868
530871
530874
530876
530880

UMAR SAJID

SAAD ABID

SARDAR HASSAN QADEER

ABDUL MOIZ KHAN

UMAR NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUHAMMAD HASSAN RASHID

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH IFTEKHAR

MUHAMMAD FAHAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABEER

USMAN AHMED

MUZAMIL WAHEED

SYED NOOR SULTAN SHAH

MAZHAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID HUSSAIN

ANEES UR REHMAN

HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUHAMMAD FUZAIL

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

HASNAIN NAWAZ

FAZAKKIR

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

KAMRAN

SHAYAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

AYYAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR MUNEER

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SHAHEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD QURESHI

ABDUL BASIT

BASIT ALI

KASHIF

MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

IMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABU SUFYAN

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

UMER KHAYAM

MUHAMMAD MUHAVIA

AHAB KHAN

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

338
417
284
346
278
478
337
402

409
270
349
413

291
378
314
344
322
346
327
447

301
318
310
356
407
369
393

457

460
393
399
384

346
375
407
380

**102097*IQRA HUFFAZ BOYS SECONDARY, NEAR QASABAN MASJID RAITLA MANDI HAZRO,DISTT ATTOCK

**102098*CHHACH PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS, HAZRO GONDAL ROAD, DISTT. ATTOCK
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530177
530181
530188
530194
530200
530206
530212
530218
530223
530226
530232
530239
530244
530250
530256
530265
530270
530276
530282

530176

530180

530187

530193

530199

530204

530211
530217

530222

530229
530234
530240
530245
530253

530257
530264

530269
530275
530281
530286
530291
530297
530301
530305
530309
530313

530317
530320
530324
530328

IRFAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

BILAL ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MOIZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL

AKASH ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN KHAN

YAWAR KAMAL

ATEEQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB ALI

HARIS MASOOD

MUHAMMAD MOHAIB

ABDULLAH

DANIYAL

SHAHID UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

FAIZAN ALI

MOIZ ASIF

MOHSIN MURTAZA

HAMID ALI

SAAD ALI

SAAD ALI KHAN

QASIM KHAN

ABBAS

SYED USMAN HUSSAIN SHAH

ZOHAIB ALI

SYED MUNEEB UL HASSAN SHAH

TAJ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD UMER KHAN

USMAN AHMED

MURAD ALI

UBAIDULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD ROMAN

EHTISHAM ALI

ARSLAN ALI

RAFIULLAH

USMAN DAUD

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

FAISAL REHMAN

EHTISHAM ALI

SAMEER ALI

MAHAZ IQBAL

FAHAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ATIF

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD UMER

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

ABSENT

MC-I PST-I

318

341

280

326

341

**102099*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL VILLAGE BUBRAKI P/O PATHAR GARH TEH HASSANABDAL DISTT ATTOCK

**102100*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL KHUDDA TEH HASSANABDAL DISTT ATTOCK
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530332

504140
504155
504156
504165
504173
504181
504189
504196
504203
504209
504215
504221
504227
504233
504239
504245
504251
504256
504261
504266
504271
504276
504281
504286
504291
504295
504299
504304
504306
504309
504312
504315
504318
504322

504324
504327
504330
504333
504336
504339
504342
504345
504348
504352
504354
504357
504361
504362
504364
504366
504369
504371
532540
532548
532558
532567
532575
532584
532592
532599
532605
532612
532619
532626
532633
532640
532646
532652

SYED SAAD HUSSAIN SHAH

HASSAN ALI

ALI AKBAR KHAN

RASHID ALI

TOUSEEF ABBAS

AHSAAN ULLAH

HAMZA WAQAR

SALEEM HAIDAR

FARMAN ALI

ZAKRIYA IDREES

SUMAIR ALI

HAIDAR ALI

FAIZAN AHMAD

RIAZ KHAN

ASIM SOHAIL

MUNEEB UR RAHMAN KHAN

HAIDAR ALI

ASIM ALI

HASNAIN MUAHVIA

SAIF ULLAH

RAJAB ALI

UMAR FAROOQ

ZEESHAN AHMAD

UMAR ABBAS

HABIB UR RAHMAN

MUNEEB KHAN

HASSAN ALI

SHAHBAZ AKHTAR

SARMAD ALI

QAZI MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZA

HASEEB HASSAN

HASNAIN ALI

SHOAIB AKHTAR

FAIZAN AHMAD

HASHIR ZAMAN

FAIZAN ALI

FAKHIR ALI

SYED MUHAMMAD HASSAN SHAH

JALEEL SAFDAR

MINHAL RAZA KHAN

ALI HASSAN

MUNEEB UR RAHMAN

HASHIR ZAMAN

HAMZA ALI

HASNAIN ALI

SANA ULLAH

HASNAIN ALI

NAVEED AHMAD

ARSLAN KHAN

AHMAD RAZA

MUNTAZIR MAHDI

NOOR UL ISLAM

GHULAM RAZA KHAN

MUHAMMAD KUMAIL

ABDUL HANAN

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

ARSALAN HASSAN

NAQASH ALI

JAHANZAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

ALI SHAN

ABDUL WAHID

ABD US SAMAD FAZAL

MUHAMMAD ASIF SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHZEB

HANAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

EHTISHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

EC-I ISL-I THQ-I

BIO-I EC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

BIO-I EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

439

288

323

350

404

356

348

357
368
350
383
417

378
379

314
358
446
362

**102101*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL BAHTAR (ATTOCK)
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532658
532664
532670
532676
532681
532686
532689
532691
532693
532695
532697
532699
532701
532703
532705
532707
532709
532711
532713
532715
532717
532719
532721
532723
532725
532727
532730
532731
532733
532736
532738
532740
532742
532743
532745
532747
532749

532752
532754
532755
532757
532760
532761
532764
532766
532768
532770
532772
532774
532775
532778
532779
532781
532783
532785
532786

SAJAWAL ALI

EHTISHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

SHAHZAD AHMAD

IKRAM ALI

HARIS MUNIR

EHTISHAM

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

USMAN ALI KHAN

UMAIR FAROOQ

AMERZADA

SHAIR ALI

HAROON

NASIR JAMAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

AHSAN JAMEEL

ARMAN ALI

ABDUL WASIF

ATEEQ UR RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI ASGHAR

BAKHTAWAR

SHAMROZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

WASIQ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

BILAL AHMAD KHAN

ARSALAN ARIF

ARYAN BIN UMAR

BASIT ALI

ZAIN

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

AJMAL KHAN

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

SADAQAT ALI

IMRAN KHAN

ABDUR RAHMAN

DANISH KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

RABISH ALI

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL PERWAIZ

MUDASIR ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

HARIS MAHMOOD

SHAIR JAN

ABDUL RAHMAN

DANIYAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

USMAN ALI

ABDUR RAHMAN FAZAL

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

ABSENT

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I

PST-I

PST-I

EC-I ISL-I

PASS

PST-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

ISL-I

PASS

PST-I

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

418

387

376

405

414

437
348

397
398
360
375
387

375

382

394

373

343
369
346

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 277

532013
532019
532026
532028
532033
532038
532040
532044
532050
532055
532059
532062
532065

532069
532073
532077
532081
532084
532089
532092
532096

532100
532104
532107
532110
532113
532116
532119
532122
532125
532128
532132

532133
532135
532138
532140

532142

532143

ABDUL REHMAN

JASIM NOOR

HASEEB SHAHZAD

JAMIL ZADA

MUHAMMAD SAIF

ALYAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN

AHMED ALI

YASEEN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD QASIM

DANYAL SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD HAMAYOUN NAZIR

WAHAB SALEEM

MUZAMIL ALI

MUHAMMAD SOBAN

USMAN ALI

MUJTABA ADIL

SHEHZAD KHAN

ARMAN WAJID

AASHIR ALI

SYED NOOR UL HASSAN SHAH

NOSHAD ALI

AHSAN ALI

AKHTER HUSSAIN

USAMA SHAFQAT

MUZAMIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD AQEEL

ALLAH YAR

YASIR ALI

ADIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MEHROZ KHAN

FAHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD YASEEN SHAHI

HAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SALAR KHAN

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

289

375

294

**102102*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL JABBI KASRAN (ATTOCK)
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504893
504897
504905
504907
504913
504917
533585
533589
533593
533596
533600
533604
533608
533612

504622

504629
504633
504638

504643
504647
504655
504661
504665

504668

504673

504677
504681
504685
504687

504688
504689
504690
504691
504692

504693
504694

504695
504696
504697
504698
504699
504700
504701
504702
504703
504704
504705
504706
504707
504708
504709
504710
504711
504712
504713
504714

SYED EHTESHAM ALI

SYED NAMDAR ALI

SYED HASSAM UL HASSAN SHAH

HAMZA ALI

RAHEEL HASSAN

ZEESHAN HAIDER

YASIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD TALHA HAYAT

MUHAMMAD HASEEB ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD EHTESAM

BAQIR ALI

USMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZARYAB ABBAS

SHEHROZ ALI

NOOR SULTAN

ATTA UR REHMAN

SHAH ZAIN

ASIM ZEESHAN

HASSAAN ABBAS

HUSSAIN ALI

ARSLAN

ABU BAKAR

GHULAM HASSAN

SHAHAN ABDULLAH

HAMMAD ALI

ZEESHAN ALI

MOAZAN ABBAS

JABRAN SHAH

ASGHAR KHAN

YOUNAS KHAN

HASHIR WAHAB

HASSAN ALI

SAAD PARVAIZ

WALEED KHAN

AHMED ALI

HASEEB HASSAN

NABEEL REHMAN

MALIK MUDASSIR HAYAT

MEHRBAN HASSAN

FAIZ ULLAH

ABU BAKR

ZAIN ALI

SYED SALMAN SHAH

KAMRAN KHAN

ZAIN ABBAS

RAZA ULLAH

SHAH FAISAL

HAIDER ABBAS

SYED SAMMAR ABBAS NAQVI

MUNEEB AHMED

ZARGHAM ABBAS

SAIM NOOR

SUFYAN ALI

SYED FAIZ ALI SHAH

SAIF ALI

NOOR UL HASSAN

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I

CSC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I THQ-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

385
404
265
368

362
427

277

265

303

337

386
393
290
345
395

289
323
353

**102103*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL DHURNAL, (ATTOCK)

**102104*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL NO. 1 FATEH JANG (ATTOCK)
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504715
504716
504717
504718
504719
504720
504721
504722
504723
504724
504725
504726
504727
504728
504729
504730
504731
504732
504733
504734
504735
504736
504737
504738
504739
504740
504741
504742

504743
504744
504745

504746

504747
504748

504749
504750

504751
504752
504753
504754
504755
504756
504757
504758
504759
504760
504761
504762
504763
504764
504765
504766
504767
504768
504769
504770
504771
504772
504773
504774
504775
504776

504777
504778
504779
504780
504781
504782
504783
504784
504785
504786
504787

HASNAIN ABBAS

ZEESHAN AHMED

WAJAHAT ALI

ZAIN ALI

HAZRAT ULLAH

RAHEEM SHAH

SYED ZEESHAN HAIDER

MEHRAJ UN NABI

ATTA UL MUSTAFA

HASEEB UR REHMAN

FAIZ ULLAH

AHMED AZEEM ABBAS

ABDUL BASIT SOHAIL

ARSLAN AHMAD

WAJAHAT HUSSAIN

SHARJEEL ABBAS

ADEEL AKHTER

SYED MUHAMMAD SAIM ALI KAZMI

KASHAN AMIR

NADEEM KHAN

BILAL KHAN

ZOHAIB JAHANGIR

FAHAD HASSAN KHAN

FAHAD AMEEN

EMMAD HAIDER

USAMA NASEER

DAIM ALI

ZEESHAN ALI

SYED ZEESHAN HAIDER

FAHAD ALI

CHAUDHARY IBRAHEEM

NAQEEB UR REHMAN

UZAIF HASSAN

ZEESHAN KHAN

AFZAL AHMED

ZAIN ALI

ZAIN ALI

ASAD ALI

ZILL E REHMAN

ZAIN FAREED

SYED MOOSA RAZA

UMAR SHEZAD

HASNAIN MAWIA

ZEESHAN

SAQIB ALI

ZEESHAN ALI

ALI HASSAN SHAH

BILAL FAROOQ

MEHTAB ALI

ASHAL ABBAS

SAHIL

ZEHRAN ALI

SHAYAN ISLAM

ASHRAF KHAN

NOOR ZAMAN

AMIR KHAN

AZAL ABBAS

NOOR UL HASSNAIN

NAIMAT ULLAH

ALI HAMZA

AHMED ALI KHAN

TALLHA FIDA

ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN

SYED JABBAR SHAH

REHMAN KHAN

MOBEEN KHAN

KHALIL HASSAN

SYED NASEER ABBAS

FAISAL

NAKEEM ULLAH

MURAD ALI

DANYAL AHMED

CHAUDHRY ARSLAN

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I

337

305

307

341
337

285

406
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504788
504789
504790
504791
504792
504793
504794
504795
504796
504797
504798
504799
504800
504801
504802
504803
504804
504805

504806
504807
504808
504809
504810
504811
504812
504813
504814
504815
504816
504817
504818
504819
504820
504821
504822
504823
504824

504825
504826
504827
504828
504829
504830
504831
504832
504833
504834
504835
504836
504837
504838
504839
533011
533015
533023
533028
533034
533038
533042
533046
533047
533052
533056
533061
533063
533069
533073
533076
533079

533081
533082
533083
533084
533085

BILAL KHAN

ALI HAIDER

ZAHRAN KHAN

ALI AKBAR

ADEEL ALI

ASIM MEHMOOD

AQIB MEHRAN

HAIDER ALI

SYED HADEE ASGHAR SHAH

SYED RASOOL SHAH

REHMAN ALI

ALI HAMZA

UMAR SHEHZAD

HAIDER ALI

ARSHAD KHAN

RAJA KASHIF SHEHZAD

ZAIN ALI

INSHAL ABBAS

ADEEL AHMED

MEHTAB ALI

ABDUL MANAN MASAUD

MALIK HUSNAIN RAZA

HASEEB NISAR

TAYYAB RAZA

WASIB ALI

SHOJAHAT HUSSAIN

AHMAD AMEER

UMAR SAEED

ZAIN ALI

SAMI ULLAH

JAMEEL SARFRAZ

ZAIN UL HASSAN

ZAIN ALI

AHMED MUSTAFA

HASHIR ALI

SYED MUHAMMAD DARAIN MEHDI

INSHA ULLAH KHAN

MURTIJIZ ABBAS

ZAIN UL HUSSAN

ADIL NOOR

KASHIF IQBAL

HAMZA SAJJAD

NOOR KARIM

MEESAM ABBAS

SHAWAIZ SAJID

SHARJEEL AHMED

FAIZAN SHAH

ZARYAB HAIDER

SUBHAN ALI

ABDUL JABBAR

ARSLAN ALI

SAHIB UR REHMAN

MUZAMIL TASHFEEN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAHNAWAZ

ABDUL WAHAB

SHARYAR MAJEED

MUHAMMAD ALEEM NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB

MUHAMMAD HARIS

SAMIULLAH

MUHAMMAD BILAL

NOMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

SAHIL RAZA

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

SABIR MUHAMMAD KHAN

ASHAR AHMED

NOMAN ALI

TAIMOOR ALI

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB AZHAR

MUHAMMAD USMAN

BASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHZEB

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

276

302

302

278

344

405

302

324

239
329
287
397

270

397
336
381
213
363

402
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533086
533087
533088
533089
533090
533091
533092
533093
533094
533095
533096

533097

533098

533099
533100
533101
533102
533103
533104
533105
533106
533107
533108

533109
533110

533111
533112
533113
533114

533115
533116
533117
533118
533119
533120

533121
533122
533123
533124
533125
533126
533127
533128
533129
533130
533131
533132
533133
533134
533135
533136
533137

533138

533139
533140
533141
533142
533143
533144
533145
533146
533147
533148
533149

533150
533151
533152
533153
533154
533155
533156

MUBASHIR ALI

AHMER ALI

USMAN ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD ANEES

MUHAMMAD MOIZ RASHEED

ZULQURNAIN HAIDER

MANSOOR

AWAIS HUSSAIN

ABDUL REHMAN

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SIRAJ ALI

MUHAMMAD NAYYER KUSAR

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB SAFEER

IMRAN SHAHZAD

ARMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

ALI RAZA

NOMAN

ABDUL REHMAN

NAEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

BASIT ALI

AZAAN YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

ABDULLAH ABID

MUHAMMAD UMAR

AWAIS ALI

SHEHZAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD WASIF

HARIS BIN ZAHID

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD MEHRAN

MUHAMMAD SAROSH

ADNAN ALI

AMMAR HASSAN

MUZAMIL AHMED

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

SHAHMEER KHAN

EHTISHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD SULMAN

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

SHAHZAIB TANVEER

ASDAQ HAMEED QAMAR

AWAIS ALI

NAWAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

DANISH ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

EHSAN ALI

AMMAR ALI KHAN

IMRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHIR

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

HARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD SAMI

ASHIR ALI

ABDUL RAUF

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER IJAZ

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUBASHIR

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

265

408

366
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533157
533158
533159
533160
533161
533162
533163
533164
533165
533166
533167
533168
533169
533170
533171
533172
533173
533174
533175
533176
533177
533178
533179
533180
533181
533182
533183
533184
533185
533186
533187
533188
533189
533190
533191
533192
533193

533194
533195
533196
533197
533198
533199
533200
533201
533202
533203
533204
533205
533206
533207
533208
533209
533210

533211
533212
533213
533214
533215
533216
533217
533218

533219
533220
533221
533222
533223
533224
533225
533226
533227
533228

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN HASHMI

MUZAMIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASSNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD FAHAD ALI

MUSHTAQ KHAN

QASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD SAAD ALI

MUHAMMAD KHALIL

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ABDUL MUIZZ

ALYAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

SALAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD SOBAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD TAQI

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

ASHAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDUL REHMAN

MUEEZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD SAIM

USMAN ALI

HANZLA SHAHZAD

AHTASHAM ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD GHILMAN E ALI

HADAYAT ULLAH

WAQAR AHMED

USMAN ALI

ZIA UR REHMAN

SHEHRYAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AMMAR

MUHAMMAD IJAZ KHAN

AZHAR MUNIR

ISRAR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

ABDULLAH SHAH

ABDUL RAZAQ

JALAL SHAH

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN SAEED

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD YASIR

MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD ALI AWAN

ABU ZAR

JASIM ALI

AHSAN ALI

NOMAN EJAZ

SIKANDAR KHAN

WAQAR ALI

ABDUR REHMAN

ZIA ULLAH

SHAHWAIZ BABAR

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL MEHMOOD

UZAIR RAZA

EHSAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MUHAMMAD ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD USMAN

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I THQ-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I UC-I

CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I UC-I

CSC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

394
259

348

295

315
319
344
341

282

293

261

251

305
353

394

307

401
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504382
504396
504412
504425
504438
504446
504456
504464
504472
504481
504487
504492
504497
504503
504508
504512
504516
504519
504522
504525
504527
504530
504534

504536
504539
504541
504545
504547
504549
504552
504554
504555
504556
504557
504558
504559

504560
504561
504562
504563
504564
504565

504566
504567

504568
504569
504570
504571
504572

504573
504574
504575
504576
504577
504578
504579
504580
504581
504582
504583
504584
504585
504586
504587
504588
504589
504590
504591
504592
504593
504594
504595

ZOHAIB HASSAN

HAIDER ALI

AHMED ZAKRIA

FAHAD ALI

SYED SAMAR ABBAS

SAIF ALI

ATTA ULLAH

SUDAIM AHMED

SAIM ALI

FARMAN ABBAS

DANIAL AHMAD

HASHIR ALI

HASSAN

HASSAN ALI

TOUSEEF AMJAD

HAIDER ALI

QAISER MEHMOOD

ZOHAIB ALI

MOHSIN SULTAN

HAZIK ALI

SHOUKAT WALI

ALI ABID

KHAYAM MUNIR

MIR HAMZA

MUQADAM HUSSAIN

ZARWALI KHAN

ABDUL BASIT SHAHZAD

ARSALAN AFTAB.

BILAL KHAN

RAZA MANSOOR

SHAHABULLAH

ZEESHAN AHMED

ZEESHAN MURTAZA

SYED JARAR HAIDER SHAH

HASNAIN ALI

IKHLAQ AHMED

ATIF ABBAS

WASEEM SHAH

SAIF UR REHMAN

ABDUL JABBAR AYUB

ABDUL MOIZ

ABDUL HAFEEZ

SHAKIR LATIF

TANVEER HUSSAIN

SHOBAN ZAFAR KHAN

BILAL AHMED

ABDUL SHAHEER

KHAWAR HAYAT

AHMED RAZA

FARHAN ALI

KALEEM ULLAH

HASSAN IQBAL

FAZAL-E-QADIR

MALIK ABDUL HANNAN

TALHA RAFIQUE

SHABAN SAFDAR

AHMED ALI

MUSTAFA BABAR

MOIZ MUSHTAQ

ZAIN-UL-ABIDEEN

MOBEEN

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

RAJA MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

HASHAM ALI

FAHAD FIDA

HAMZA NAWAZ

NAQI HAIDER JAFFRI

ZEESHAN AHMED

WASIF AHMED

ABDULLAH

ADIL SHEHZAD

SYED MUHAMMAD HASSAN

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

343

318

369

315

440

291

372

375
425

269

433

350

337

**102105*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL NO.2 FATEH JANG (ATTOCK)
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504596
504597
504598
504599
504600
504601
504602
504603
504604
504605
504606
504607
504608
504609
504610
504611
504612
504613
504614
504615
504616
504617
504618
532796
532806
532817
532828
532835
532844
532853
532863
532872
532878
532883
532889
532894
532898

532903
532907
532910
532912
532916

532918
532919
532920
532921
532922
532923
532924
532925
532926
532927
532928
532929
532930
532931
532932
532933
532934
532935
532936
532937
532938
532939
532940
532941
532942
532943
532944
532945
532946
532947
532948

532949

FAISAL NADEEM

ASHAL ADEEL

HASEEB AKHTAR

GHULAM ABBAS

SYED MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ZAHID ULLAH

JAWAD ARSHAD

ADIL QAYUM

WAJAHAT ALI

HUSSAIN ALI TOHEEDI

ZAIN IFTIKHAR

RAHEEM SHAH

ADIL ALI

TAHA FAISAL

ZAIN ALI

FARMAN ULLAH

AMIR AMEER

AYAN MEHMOOD

NABEEL ASHIR

ABDULLAH

IBRAHIM

AMAD ALI

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD SALIM

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN BAKSH

MUHAMMAD WALEED

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

NOMAN

SHAIR

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ABID ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD NABI

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB SIKANDAR

ABDUR REHMAN

AHTISHAM MEHFOOZ

ALI SHER

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARIF KHAN

SHAHZAIB AHMED

MUHAMMAD GHANI

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

ABDUR REHAN

ALI SHIR

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD HARIS AMEER

NIZAM UD DIN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD ALI QASIR

MUHAMMAD HAROON

MUHAMMAD HASHMI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI

TAJAMMAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MANSOOR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AZAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

AZLAN JAMSHEED

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFAY

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIYA BABAR

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI

MUZAMMIL NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AYAN

MUHAMMAD MUGHEES HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ZAHID SARFARAZ

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PHY-I

CSC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I UC-I

ABSENT

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CSC-I PHY-I

376

310

477

344
351
363

386
376
337

420

424

405
364

310

381

295
300

326
345
356

311
373

438
351
311

359

363
393
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532950
532951
532952
532953
532954
532955
532956
532957
532958
532959
532960
532961
532962
532963
532964
532965
532966
532967
532968
532969
532970
532971
532972
532973
532974
532975
532976
532977
532978

532979
532980
532981
532982
532983
532984
532985
532986

532987
532988
532989
532990
532991
532992
532993
532994

532995
532996
532997
532998
532999
533000
533001
533002
533003
533004
533005
533006
533007

533008

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD MUAZZAM ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD MUAWIZ

MUHAMMAD HANZLA

ADNAN ALI

SHAHZAIB AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD MATEEN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ATIF SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD NASIR

MUHAMMAD UMAR KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD AHMED RAZA ATTARI

ADNAN HANIF

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUBASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

SHAHZAIB ALI

DANIYAL TARIQ

ARMAN SHAHZAD

ASHIR ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD IMRAN

ASHIR ALI

ALI USAID

FARRUKH ABBAS

MOMIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ULLAH

SHAMS UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MOHIB

MUDASSIR SHAH

IRFAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR

ABIDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

AHSAN TARIQ

MUBASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

ARYAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS YASIR

MUHAMMAD SHAWAIZ WAHEED

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ALI

AMEER ABDULLAH

SAIFULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

TAHIR ALI

JASIM

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

351
301

421
306

303
338

405

199

451

240
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533414
533417
533421
533424
533426
533428
533432
533435
533438
533441
533444
533447
533450
533453
533457
533459
533462
533465
533468
533472
533475
533478
533481
533484
533487
533490
533493
533496
533498
533501
533504
533508
533509

505050
505058
505065

505073
505079
505088

FAISAL MEHMOOD

KASHIF SHEHZAD

ATIF HUSSAIN

MESUM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SAAD

JAMEEL AHMED

UMAR SHEHZAD

MUDASSIR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MALIK USMAN

HASHIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD TALHA

HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

HAMZA ALI

BILAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASIM

IKRAM ALI

DANISH ALI

SHAHBAZ KHAN

ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ANAS ALI AWAN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

DAWOOD HASSAN

ROOH ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAJID KHAN

MOHSIN SHEHZAD

TOHEED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

ZARYAB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SABIR

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MEKAIEL KHAN

ZOHAIB ARSHAD

RIZWAN ALI

AHMAD ALI

SAMEER ALI

AMAN ALI

GMC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I THQ-I UC-I

UC-I

THQ-I UC-I

UC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I GS-I P-E-I

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I UC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I UC-I

CSC-I GS-I P-E-I UC-I

GS-I UC-I

GS-I ISL-I P-E-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I EC-I

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

252

284

382

**102106*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL SHAH RAI SADULLAH, (ATTOCK)

**102107*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL HATTAR, (ATTOCK)
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505097
505102
505105
505112

505114

505117
505120
505123
505126

505130

505133
505136
533722
533730
533740
533744
533751
533757
533761
533766
533770
533774
533778
533783
533786
533789
533790
533792
533794
533796
533798

533800
533802
533805
533806

ALI HAIDER SHAH

ISMAIL KHAN

AMAN ALI

ZAIN ALI

JAMSHED JAVED

HUSNAIN UMER

UMER ALI

NAWAJIS ALI KHAN

KAMRAN HAIDER KHAN

ADIL SOHAIL

MUNEEB-UR-REHMAN

WAJAHAT ALI

IBRAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD AYYAN

MALIK SHAHBAZ

JASIM KHAN

MALIK ARSLAN

HUSSNAIN ALI

AWAIS ALI

QASIM ALI

QASIM RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD  ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER ALI

MUHAMMAD ATIF

MUHAMMAD ISRAR

ABDULLAH AFZAL

USMAN ALI

ABDULLAH KHAN

SHAHZAIB KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

ARMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMID-UL-HASAN

YASIR ALI

ABDULLAH

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

391

260

382

306
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504843
504845
504848
504853
504856
504858
504860
504865
504866
504869
504874
504876
504879
504881
533230
533238
533241
533248
533256
533262
533268
533274
533279
533283
533288
533292
533298
533302
533308
533314
533320
533324
533328
533332
533335
533339
533343

533346
533348
533351
533355
533358
533360
533364
533367
533368
533371
533374
533377
533380
533383
533386
533388
533390
533392
533394
533396
533398
533400
533402
533404
533406
533408
533410
533411
533412

ATIF ALI

ALI ABBAS

SAQIB MEHMOOD

SAQIB SHAHZAD

HAMID ALI

SAJID HUSSAIN

HAMZA KHALID

HASNAIN ALI

ASIM MEHMOOD

HAMZA TARIQ

ABID ULLAH

USAMA ALI

SHAMAS-UL-HAIDER

ADIL KHAN

SHAMSHAD ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

HASHIR ALI

ALYAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD MAJID HANIF

ABDUL HAMEED

ZEESHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABRASH ALI

AWAIS KHAN

QASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

ALYAN ALI

SHOAIB ALI

ISMAIL

HASEEB GUL

ABDUL MANAN

RASHID ALI

AHSAN ALI

ASHIR ALI

ZIA-UR-REHMAN

QASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD JASIM

HARIS ALI

UMAIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ATIF

HAIDER ALI

SAMEER ULLAH

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

QASIM KHAN

MUJAHID

ABDUL WAHAB

SHAHZAIB ALI

BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

SHAHZAIB SAJID

WASEEM AHMED

HARIS ALI KHAN

ZAMEER AHMED

NAVEED IJAZ

MUZAMIL YOUSAF

MUDASSIR KHAN

TAIMOOR KHAN

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

UC-I

ABSENT

MC-I

ABSENT

ISL-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I

EC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

330
328

314

332
309
291

297
329

300

307

380

359

293
262

**102108*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL JAFFAR, (ATTOCK)
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504143
504150
504158
504166
504177
504182
504190
504197
504205
504214
504219
504224
504231
504237
504243
504249
504254
504259
504264
504270
504275
504280
504285
504289
504293
504297
504301
504305
504308
504311
504314
504317
504320
504323
504325
504328
504331

504334
504337
504340
504343
504346
504349
504351
504356
504358
504360
504363
504365
504367
504368
504370
504372
504373
504374
504375
504376
532544
532551
532562
532566
532578
532587
532595
532602
532610
532616
532623
532630
532637
532641
532648
532654
532661

GHULAM HASAN ALI

AHMED RAZA

SULAIMAN KHAN

FAHAD ABDULLAH

ZAKI UR REHMAN

AHMED MEHMOOD

HAMZA ALI

AHMED ALI

ASMAAD ALI

AFAQ AHMED

HAMZA ALI

HAMZA ALI

SAIF ALI

SAIF ALI

USAMA AHMED

SAIF ALI

SYED AUN ABASS

NAJAB ALI

NASEEM ALI

ZEESHAN ALI

INAYAT

WAJIB ALI

ASIM ALI

SAAD ABDULLAH

AFAQ ALI

MOIZ ALI

SAAD NADEEM

SEHRAB KHAN

FAID AHMED

ZAIN ALI

SAAD ALI

HAMZA ALI

ASIM ALI

SHUJAHAT ALI

ZOHAIB

RAJA DANISH LATIF

FARMAN ALI

SOHAIL AHMED

HAMMAD ALI

JAWAD ALI

HAMZA

SAIF UR REHMAN

SANA ULLAH

TALLAT MASOOD

RANA ALI AKBAR

ARBAB ALI

GULFARAZ AHMED

MUSA RANYAL KHAN

USAMA

SHAKEEL AKHTER

SAIF ULLAH

NEHMAT ALI

SAQLAIN ARIF

ZAIN ALI

FAISAL MEHMOOD

SAIF ULLAH

SUFYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

WAQAR AHMED

HAROON KHAN

AJMAL ALI

MUHAMMAD HUZAIMA

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

ABDUR REHMAN

NAZIM IMRAN

IBRAR KHAN

ISRAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUBASHIR ALI

AWAIS ALI

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD KAZIM

PASS

MC-I

EC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I PST-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I

EC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I UC-I

ABSENT

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I ISL-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

322

259
337
307

275

449

335

304

345

375

356
326

371
380
369
405
403

311

358

**102109*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL JHANG, (ATTOCK)
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532666
532672
532678
532683
532687
532690
532692
532694
532696
532698
532700
532702
532704
532706
532708
532710
532712
532714
532716
532718
532720
532722
532724
532726
532728
532729
532732
532734
532735
532737
532739
532741
532744
532746
532748
532750
532751

532753
532756
532758
532759
532762
532763
532765
532767
532769
532771
532773
532776
532777
532780
532782
532784

ADNAN SHAHID

SHAHZEB TARIQ

MUBASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHAB ALI

GHAYOUR UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

SHEHROZ ALI

JAMAL KHURSHID

MUDASSAR

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MALIK ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD MUQARAB

SAHIL

MUHAMMAD JIBRAN ALI

ABDULLAH KHAN

EHSAN ULLAH

ABDUR REHMAN

ALI KHAN

SHEHROZ PASHA

DANISH ALI

MALIK ISMAEEL

MUHAMMAD JABRAN

ABDULLAH

BAKHTAWAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

BARIQ ALI

IKRAM ALI

HARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD USMAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ABDUL BASIT

WAQAS SAJID

MALIK SHAHZEB

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

SHAFQAT MEHMOOD

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD MATI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB

UMAIR ALI

FALAK SHER

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD MISBAH MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD RAZA

EHTISHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ARSALAN

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I ISL-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

332
452

310
357

375

347
392

417

436

376

361

315
375

374

345
369
350
349
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533415
533418
533419
533423
533425
533430
533431
533434
533437
533440
533443
533446
533449
533452
533456
533458
533461
533464
533467
533470
533473
533476
533479
533482
533485
533488
533491
533494
533499
533502
533505
533506
533510
533512
533514
533517
533519

533520
533521
533522
533523
533524
533525
533526
533527
533528
533529
533530
533531
533532
533533
533534
533535
533536
533537
533538
533539
533540
533541
533542
533543
533544
533545
533546
533547
533548
533549
533550
533551
533552
533553
533554
533555
533556

ZAIN ALI

UZAIR IJAZ

HABIB ULLAH

HASSAN ALI

FURQAN ALI

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

SHAHEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

KAMRAN ALI

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

AHMAD ALI

ABDULLAH REHAN

MUBASHIR ALI

SAMEER AFZAL

HAMMAD ALI

FAHAD ALI

HAMID SULTAN

TOUSEEF AHMAD

SHAZIM RAZA

BILAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

MUHAMMAD TOUSIF

DANISH ALI

AHTISHAN ALI

ZEESHAN SAFDAR

SHEHRYAR SAEED

MUHAMMAD AITZAZ ALI

AHSAN ALI KHAN

AWAIS ALI

IRFAN AHMED

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL

MUHAMMAD REDAN

SULEMAN ALI

SHAHZAIB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AQEEL

MUHAMMAD UMAR

AHMAD RAZA

ARSALAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

ABU BAKAR

SADDAM ALI

SAIF EMAN

FARHAD ASLAM

ABDULLAH

MOHSIN ALI KHAN

ABU HURRAIRA

ANAS NAWAZ

ZAIN ALI

FIRASAT ALI

ABDUR REHMAN

FAIZAN ALI

UZAIR SABIR

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN HAYAT

MUHAMMAD OBAID NAWAZ

BILAL AHMAD

ABDULLAH

YASIR ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN UMAR

KASHAN

TAYYAB SADIQ

TAYYAB IMRAN

UMAR ARSALAN

HASHIR AHMAD

TAIMOOR AHMAD

RIZWAN AHMAD

AHTISHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD SAIF

FARHAN KHAN

AHTISHAM ANWAR

HASEEB ALI

MUHAMMAD REHAN

HASNAIN ALI

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

ABSENT

MC-I THQ-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

UC-I

252
286
270
370
363
304

373

295

267

240

276
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533557
533558
533559
533560
533561
533562
533563
533564
533565
533566
533567
533568
533569
533570
533571
533572
533573
533574
533575
533576
533577
533578
533579
533580
533581

504895
504899
504904
504910
504912
504918
504923
504926
504931
533583
533588
533591

533597
533601
533605
533609

SHEHRYAR

ABDUL QADEER KHAN

HASNAIN ALI

AZHAR IQBAL

HAIDAR ALI

UMAR DARAZ KHAN

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

DANISH ALI

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

ADAN ALI

KAMRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUZAMMIL HAYAT

MUHAMMAD SAIF

AHTISHAM HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

QAMAR IQBAL

HAMMAD ALI

ZEESHAN ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ALI

MOEZ AMJAD

HARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD SAMI

AFTAB ALI

SHUMAIL MATLOOB

SYED FARMAN SHAH

FAIZAN ALI

MALIK AWAIS

SHERAZ ALI

SAQIB KHAN

MEHRAN KHAN

ZEESHAN ALI

USMAN ALI

SHAHZAD ALI

WAQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

MUHAMMAD DANIAL

MUHAMMAD GULFARAZ

MUHAMMAD RUWAIS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

PHY-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I

GMC-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I

EC-I

PASS

310
253

313

278

310
338
285

293
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504894
504898

504903
504909
504915
504920
504924
504928
504932
504935
504938
504941
504944
504946
504949
504952
504956
504958
504960
504964
504967
504968
504970
504973
504974
504975
504976
504977
504978
504979
504980
504981
504982
504983
504984
504985

504986
504987
504988
504989
504990
504991
504992
504993
504994
504995
504996
504997
504998
504999
505000
505001
505002
505003
505004
505005
505006
505007
505008
505009
505010
505011
505012
505013
505014
505015
505016
505017
505018
505019
505020
505021
505022

INTSAR HUSSAIN

ABDUL HAFEEZ

ASHRAFAT ALI

RAZA ALI

MUJTABA HASSAN

HABIB UR RAHMAN

MOHSIN ALI

MURRAD ALI

SAIF ULLAH

NADEEM ABBAS

HASEEB AKHTAR

YOUSAF AKHTAR

HAMMAD AKHTER

MUBEEN ALI

GHAZANFAR ABBAS

JAWAD HASSAN

FARHAN HAIDER

HAMZA MUNEER

ZOHAIB AKHTAR

KAMRAN ASIF

HAIDER ALI

MUNEEB ALI

ROHAIL AHMED

ABDULLAH MUBARAK

MAJID HUSSAN

SIRAJ KARAMAT

ABDUL BASEER

MOHSIN ALI

HASSAN ALTAF

ASAD ALI

BILAL AHMED

ASIF ALI

ZAIN IFTIKHAR

FARHAN ALI

HAMZA HAROON

TAYYAB ALI

HASNAIN ALI

BAMUARWAT ABBAS SHAH

TALHAT NISAR

MOIZ ALI

HAMMAD HASSAN

RIASAT ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

ZEESHAN ALI

ZAIN ABBAS

SAMEER NAWAZ

TAYYAB ALI

KHAWAR ABBAS

ALI HASSAN

ABDUL WAHAB

FARHAT ABBAS

UQBA HUSSAIN

HASNAIN ALI

HUSSAIN BAKHSH

FAHAD HUSSAIN

ASIM NAWAZ

ZARYAB AKBAR

TAYYAB AMIN

SHER ALI

ZEESHAN ALI

FAHAD ALI MALIK

HUSSAIN ALI

ABDUL MOIZ

RAMEEZ HAIDER

HASNAD UL HASSAN

HASRAT MEHMOOD SHAD

NOUMAN ALI

UMAR AMEEN

GHAZANFAR SHAKEEL

SULMAN SAEED

SANWAL MEHMOOD

ASIM ALI

ZEESHAN HAIDER

BIO-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PST-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I

ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

ISL-I IST-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

GMC-I ISL-I IST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I IST-I

ISL-I IST-I

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I

ISL-I IST-I

IST-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I IST-I

CHE-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

ISL-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

265

309

404

276
315
270

341

350
303

317

312

**102112*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MALAL (ATTOCK)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 294

505023
505024
505025
505026
505027
505028
505029
505030
505031
505032
505033
505034
505035
505036
505037
505038
505039
505040
505041
505042
505043
505044
505045
505046

505047
533582
533586
533590
533594
533598
533602
533606
533610
533614
533616
533618
533620

533622
533624
533626
533628
533629
533630
533631
533632
533633
533634
533635
533636
533637
533638
533639
533640
533641
533642
533643
533644
533645
533646
533647
533648
533649
533650
533651
533652
533653
533654
533655
533656
533657
533658
533659
533660
533661

WASEEM HAIDER

ALI ASGHAR

SAQIB SHEHZAD

ZEESHAN ALI

ANAS BILAL

MUJTABA HASSAN

FARHAN ALI

MOBEEN KHAN

AALYAN AHMED

NADEEM AKHTER

HAMID BASHIR

ASGHAR ALI

AHMED NADEEM

ALIYAN ALI

ISHRAT ALI

SUFYAN ALI KHAN

SAIF ALI

HASHIR ALI

SAIF ULLAH

SHOAIB AHMED

ABDUL SABOOR

AHSAAN ALI

SHUJA HAIDER

HASRAT ALI

UZAIFA

AHSAN HAYAT BURHANI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD UMAIR ALI

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

SAMAR ALI

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD TAYYAN

AMMAR ALI

TAHIR ABBAS

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AYAN

MUHAMMAD ADREES

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

IKRAM ALI

MUHAMMAD TABISH

AHSAN ALI

GUL RAIZ KHAN

SHAHZAD KHAN

TALAT HUSSAIN RIASAT

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD WALEED

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD MEHTAB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD

USMAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD AASHIR ISHFAQ

TABISH NISAR

SULEMAN AMEEN

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

SHAHZAIB ALI

IRTIZA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

SHAHZAIB IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER

BASIT ALI FARAZ

MUHAMMAD YAKHYA

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

MUHAMMAD BILAL

USMAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

AITAZAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAMIR

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

HARIS MUAVIA

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD NOOR UL HASSAN

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

ISL-I IST-I

GMC-I ISL-I IST-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GS-I PST-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

322

272

263

264

344

297

327

313

357

360

272
300

345

368
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533662

533663
533664
533665
533666
533667

533668
533669
533670
533671

533672
533673
533674
533675
533676
533677
533678
533679
533680
533681
533682
533683
533684
533685
533686
533687
533688
533689
533690
533691
533692
533693
533694
533695
533696
533697

533698
533699
533700
533701
533702
533703
533704
533705
533706
533707
533708
533709
533710
533711
533712
533713
533714
533715
533716
533717
533718
533719
533720

SARIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ESSA

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD OZAHIR ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD WASIF

AHSAN ALI

ARYAN HASSAN

ALI RAZA MALIK

DANISH ABBAS

TABISH ALI

BASIT ALI

IBTASAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

WAQAR HAIDER

SHEHZAD MUMTAZ

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH

ARMAN DAUD

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

TAHIR MEHMOOD

BASIT ALI

WARIS SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

MUZAMMIL SHEHZAD

ALI SHAN

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA

BASAM ALI

BALAWAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD HASNAT

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

AHSAN SARFRAZ

SHAHZAIB SARFARAZ

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

AHSAN ALI

DILAWER ALI

MUHAMMAD AHSAAN

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

YASIR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

TAHIR NAVEED

MUSAWIR HASSAN

TANAWAR TANVEER CHOUDHRY

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA

AHSAN ALI

MUZAMMIL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHARYAR

SHAHZAIB

HARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I PUN-I
UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

UC-I

ISL-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GS-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

GS-I

GS-I

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

GS-I

GS-I IST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

316

300

301

359

293
308
370

328

323

335

426
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 296

505051
505063
505071
505077
505085
505092
505098
533727
533734

505052
505061
505067
505074
505083
505089
505095
505103
505106
505110
505116
505119
505122
505125
505128
505129
505132
505137
505139
505141
505142
505143
505144
505145
505146

505147
505148

505149
505150
505151
505152
505153
505154
505155
505156
505157
505158
505159
505160
505161
505162
505163
505164
505165
505166
505167
505168
505169
505170
505171
505172
505173
505174
505175

ZARYAB ABBAS

RAJA MANAN ALI

RAJA ZAIN ALI

ARBAB GHAZANFAR

HASNAT KHAN

MOHSIN ALI

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

ANEES AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR

MUJTABA AHMED

HASSAN ALI

HASRAT ALI

ANAYAT KHAN

SAAD HASSAN

SAFI ULLAH KHAN

ALI HAIDER

FAIZ ALI

ZESHAN MEHFOOZ

MOHSIN ALI

FARHAN ALI

FAIZAN ALI

RAJA EHTASHAM

SYED ALI HUSSAIN NAQVI

SYED KONAIN RAZA MEHDI

SHABBIR AHMED

AQIB ALI

NABEEL HASSAN

UMAR MEHMOOD

SANABIL NAWAB

WAHID ULLAH

REHMAN ULLAH

FAIZAN AHMED

SEEMAB ALI

JAWAD ALI

HASNAIN ALI

ZAIN-UL-ABIDEEN AWAN

SAFI UR REHMAN

HASNAIN HAIDER

MUNEEB AHMED

OBAID ULLAH

HASNAIN ALI

RAJA MUQADDAR ALI

ASIF SHAH

BEHZAD KHALID

HUZAIFA TANVEER

ZAIN ALI

HASNAIN RAFAQAT

HAMZA ALI

JAWAD AHMED

ARSHAD KHAN

HAIDER ALI

FARHAN ALI

AHMAD ALI

SHAKEEL MEHMOOD

FAHAD ALI

SHAQIB SHAH

MUEED AASHIR

HASSAN ALI

AHMED ALI

SAIF SHEHZAD

HASNAIN RASHID

MOIZ ALI

MUNEEB ALI

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I ISL-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I

CSC-I GMC-I ISL-I

CSC-I GMC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I

CSC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PST-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I PST-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

PST-I UC-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

309

402
292
282

289

324

365
308

387
400

336
344

315

384

351

385

296

346

331

**102113*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MOORAT, (ATTOCK)

**102114*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL QUTBAL, (ATTOCK)
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 297

505176
505177
505178
505179
505180
505181
505182
533728
533736
533743
533749
533750
533756
533765
533769
533773
533777
533780
533782
533785
533788
533791
533793
533795
533797
533799
533801
533803
533804
533807
533808
533809
533810
533811
533812
533813
533814

533815
533816
533817
533818
533819
533820
533821
533822
533823
533824
533825
533826
533827
533828
533829
533830
533831
533832
533833
533834
533835
533836
533837
533838
533839
533840
533841
533842
533843
533844
533845
533846
533847
533848
533849
533850
533851

SAEED ULLAH

AFZAAL WAHEED

NABEEL AHMED

ATIF KHAN

ZOHAIB NASEER

INSHAL AHMED

MOHEEZ UR REHMAN

ARMAN ALI

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

RAFAY ALI

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

SHAHZAIB ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MANSOOR AHMED

MALIK MUHAMMAD SULEMAN SIDDIQUE

ABDUL MUJEEB KHAN

UZAIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

TAIMOOR

QASIM BAKHT

MUHAMMAD ATEEQ

DANISH ALI

MUHAMMAD AASHIR

MUHAMMAD HADI KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN SAJID

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

MUHAMMAD SODAIS

AMEER HAMZA

WASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN ZAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF ATIQ

ABDUR REHAN

AKMAL

MUHAMMAD ANEES

MUHAMMAD WAJEEH-UL-HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD

RIFAT ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ALI

HARIS YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ZAKIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD JABBAR

MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

USMAN ALI

AKMAL MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD WALEED KHAN

IKRAM AHMED

OWAIS MALIK

MUHAMMAD ABDUL GHAFOOR

ASRAR ALI

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

MUHAMMAD IHSAN UL HAQ

JALAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD REHAN AWAN

AMAN

SHAHZAIB SHAH

ABDULLAH SHAHZAD

MUZAMMIL AHMAD

TAZAMMAL HUSSAIN

ARSALAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD REHAN

TAHIR MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD DILAWAR

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

IMRAN HAIDER

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

EC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

GS-I UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

GMC-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

IST-I UC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

EC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

IST-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

CSC-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

CSC-I PHY-I

333

349

304
291
372
333

335

318
316

331
471

336

422

391
360

333

371
303
326

386
308

320

302

315

286

303
403
401
296
430
392

288
335

379

373

324
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 298

533852
533853
533854

532016
532022
532027
532031
532032
532036
532043
532047
532049
532054
532058
532061
532064
532068
532072

532076
532080
532085
532088
532093
532098
532102

504841
504846
504849
504852
504854
504859
504862
504864
504867
504871
504873

504875
504878
504883
504884
504887
504889
533229
533235
533242
533247
533253

MUHAMMAD ATIF

MUHAMMAD RIASAT

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

ZUBAIR SHOUKAT

MUJTABA KHAN

HAROON SHAH

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MURSLEEN

AASHIR ALI

MOAVIA SHAKEEL

MUNEEB AHMED

EHTISHAM IQBAL

REHAN AZIZ

HUSSAIN RIAZ

MUHAMMAD MANSOOR FIAZ

AMEER HAMZA

ZAIN ALI

SHIEKH MEESUM HAIDER

AHSAN ALI

WALEED HASSAN

BILAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

RAJAB ALI

HASNAIN ALI

RANA MUHAMMAD USMAN

KAMRAN ALI

HAMMAD ALI

ASAD ALI

UMER HAIDER

ASAD ALI

GHULAM MURTAZA

AHMED RAZA

HASNAIN ALI

HUNZALA MUMTAZ

NOUMAN SHEHZAD

SAAD ALI

GHULAM MUSTAFA

REHMAT ALI

QAISAR NAEEM

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

ABDUR REHMAN

SHOAIB MUSHTAQ

REHAN ALI

SHAIR ALI KHAN

UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I

283
369

277
281

308
405
330
473

380
358
370
407

**102115*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL HUMAK (ATTOCK)

**102116*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL BURJ (ATTOCK)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
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533259
533265
533272
533277
533281
533286
533293
533299
533303
533306
533311
533317
533321
533325
533329
533334
533338
533342
533345
533349
533352
533353
533356
533359
533362
533365
533369
533372
533375
533378
533381
533384

505053
505056
505070
505078
505082

505086
505099
533721
533729
533738

MUHAMMAD QASIM

SHAHMEER SADAQAT

MOZAHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAMEER

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

BILAL NAWAZ

ABDUL TOHEED

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

REHAM ALI

MOHSIN ALI

JABIR HABIB

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD KAIF USMANI

SABIT KHAN

NOMAN ATIF

RAFIH NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

ABDUL WAHAB MEHMOOD

TOQEER AHMED

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD QASIM ALI

HARIS MEHMOOD

DANISH ALI

MUHAMMAD ARYAN

ASHIQ ULLAH

WASEEM AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD SULTAN

HASNAIN ABBAS NAQVI

TAYYAB SIDDIQUE

ZOHAIB

HAZRAT ALI

HASSAN ALI

MANZAR KHAN

KHAYAM ALI

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDUL SAAD

BIO-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CSC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

317
396

287

379
389
402
370
350
484

308

427
274

361

298
318

296
281

**102117*GOVT BOYS  HIGH SCHOOL, KANIAL TEH FATEH JANG, ATTOCK.www.ta
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 300

533233
533237
533245
533250
533254
533260
533267
533273
533278
533282
533287
533294
533297
533301
533307
533313
533319
533323
533327
533330
533336
533340

505048
505060
505066
533725
533731
533737
533746
533753
533758

533762

505054
505059
505068

505075
505084
505090

HAMMAD ALI GULSHAN

KHUBAIB AHMED SHAH

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

ASHIR ALI KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

SULEMAN ALI

ASFHAN ALI

ILTAF HAIDER

MUHAMMAD KASHIF ALI

SULEMAN SHEHZAD

MUBASHIR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL

MUHAMMAID OBAID

MUBASHIR ALI

SHAHEER KHALID

HAMMAD ALI

SHAHZAIB ASHRAF

KHURRAM SHEHZAD

AMEER HAMZA

SULMAN KHAN

AQEEL ABBAS

RAMEEZ ARSHAD

HAMZA  ALI

SAIM ALI

USMAN ALI

DILAWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD  HAMZA

WAQAR ALI

ASIM

EHTISHAM ALI

ARMAN ALI

SYED HAMZA HUSSAIN SHAH

FAIZAN ALI

HAZRAT MUHAMMAD

SYED JAWAD HUSSAIN SHAH

SYED SAAD HUSSAIN SHAH

AHMED ALI

MC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I

CSC-I

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

CSC-I GS-I UC-I

UC-I

CSC-I EC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CSC-I EC-I GS-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I

EC-I PST-I

403

259

278

383

366

**102118*GOVT BOYS  HIGH SCHOOL, MAHOORA TEH FATEH JANG, ATTOCK

**102119*GOVT. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL RATWAL, TEH FATEH JANG (ATTOCK)

**102120*GOVT. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL JANGLE, TEH FATEH JANG (ATTOCK)
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505096
505101
505108
505113
505115
505118
505121
505124
505127

505131
505134
505135
505138
505140
533726
533735
533742
533748
533755
533760
533764
533768
533772
533775

533781
533784
533787

504142
504151
504159
504167
504175
504183
504191
504200
504207

504212
504218
504223
504229
504235
504241
504246
504252
504257

ALI HUSSAIN

ATIF SAEED

SAJEEL AHMAD

AMIR RIAZ

UMAR HAYAT

TAYYAB HUSSAIN

GHULAM HASSAN

SYED MOHSIN ZAHOOR

SERAJ

SUFYAN ALI

FARHAN ALI

OBAID HUSSAIN SHAH

AFAQ ALI

SHERAZ AHMED

MUBARAK JAVED

REHAN ALI

SADAM AFZAL

MUHAMMAD SHAZIL

MUHAMMAD WAJID

MUHAMMAD NAZABAT

REHAN ALI

MALIK HASSAN ALI

DANISH KHAN

NASIR SHEHZAD

UZAIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MALIK REHMAN ALI

ZAIN ALI

QAZI ABDUS SAMAD

HAMZA ALI

ATTA ULLAH

TAYYAB ALI

FURQAN ALI

FARHAN ALI

ZAIN ALI

HAMZA ALI

SYED ASAD ALI SHAH

FAIZAN ALI

KAMRAN ALI

ARSLAN SAFDAR

SYED AHMED ALI SHAH

SHER ALI

RAHEEM ULLAH

YASEEN MALIK

KHAN AFZAL

PASS

EC-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I PST-I THQ-I

CIV-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

GS-I ISL-I UC-I

GS-I UC-I

PASS

GS-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

THQ-I UC-I

CIV-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

UC-I

CIV-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

THQ-I UC-I

UC-I

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I

330

315

314

286

381
345

324

361

437
367

**102121*GOVT. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL LANGAR, (ATTOCK)
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 302

504262

504267
504272
504278
504283
504287
504292
504296
504300
504303
504307
504310
504313
504316
504319
504321
504326
504329
504332
504335
504338
504341
504344
504347
504350
504353
504355
504359
532538
532549
532559
532568
532577
532586
532594
532600
532606

532613
532620
532627
532635
532642
532647
532656
532660
532669
532675
532679
532682
532685

MOHSIN IJAZ

UMAR ZAMAN

SYED HASSAN ABBAS

HASSAN ALI

AQIB ALI

FARHAD ALI

SHAR YAR KHAN

HASSAN ALI

JIBRAN

SHAN ALI

SYED SAIM RAZA SHAH

MUNEEB AHMED NOOR

JUSHAN ALI

SAQLAIN HAIDER

SHAKEEL KHAN

IBRAHIM

MEHTAB KHALID

MOIZ AKHTAR

RUSTAM ALI

NOUMAN SHAMAS

ARSLAN SHAMAS

AKHLAQ HUSSAIN SHAH

AHMAD HASSAN

ZAIB ALI

SYED ZEGHUM ABBAS

ZAIN ALI

AMIR ALI

WASEEM SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AMMAR AMEEN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB EJAZ

MUHAMMAD ABID

USMAN ALI

SHAHMEER

MUBASHIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD SAMMEE

ABDUL REHMAN

AHSAN ALI

MANZOOR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

ABDULLAH

ALI KASHIF SHAH

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD ZIA

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I ISL-I

ISL-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

EC-I

EC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I
397

388

400

385
394

353

321

373
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 303

505049
505057
505064
505072
505081
505087
505093
505104
505107
505111
533723
533732
533739
533745
533752

504892
504896
504902
504908
504914
504919
504922
504927
504929
504934
504937
504940
504942
504945
504948
504951
504954
504957
504961
504965
504966

504969
504971
504972

ZAIN ALI

MOHSIN ALI

SAAD UR REHMAN

SYED WASIF SAJJAD

ZAIN ALI

REHMAN ALI

FARHAN ASAD

HAMZA KHAN

HAMMAD ALI

UZAIF ALI

REHAN ALI

ALYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

SAWAL

ALYAN

ABU BAKR SIDDIQUE

ALYAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD BILAL

HASSAN ALI

NASEER AHMED

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD DANISH

FARRUKH SAJJAD

SARMAD IFTIKHAR

KASHAF ABBAS

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

QAIM ABBAS

ZEESHAN ALI

ASAD ALI

HAMID ALI

ALYAN BASHIR

ADEEL AHMED

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

ABDUL HAMEED

UBAID AHSAN

AFZAL IQBAL

MUZAMMIL ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN

SHAH MEER AHMED

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I IST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

GMC-I

CSC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PST-I

GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I PST-I

328

271
294
269

400

375

408

299

367

278

**102122*GOVT. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL MIAN RASHIDA, TEH FATEH JANG (ATTOCK)

**102123*Govt. Boys High School Gali Jageer Teh Fateh Jung Distt Attock
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 304

504147
504148
504160
504164
504172
504180
504188
504198
504206
504211
504217
504222
504230
504236
504242
504247
532542
532550
532556
532565
532580
532582
532590
532598
532607
532614
532621
532628
532634

504844
504847
504850
504851
504855
504857
504861

504863
504868
504870
504872
504877
504880
504882

SYED AHTISHAM HASSAN SHAH

ZAIN ALI

UMAR SULTAN

RAHEEMULLAH

HAIDER ALI

HUSSAIN IRSHAD

AHMAD RAZA

HASHIR ALI

HASHIR JAMEEL

ZOHAIB ALI

ALI AFZAL KHAN

HAMID ALI

RAHMAN ULLAH

SADA E ABBAS

SYED DANYAL ABBAS

ROHAIL BALOCH

ABDUL RAHMAN SHAH

SANAULLAH

MUHAMMAD HARIS

AZEEM SHEHZAD

IFTIKHAR ALI

SHARJEEL ABBAS SHAH

FARRUKH NADEEM

AHSAN ALI

SHEHRIYAR KHAN

ABDUL WAHAB

KAMIL RAZA

UMAIR

AHSANULLAH

MASHAL ASLAM

ANIS IMTIAZ

SYED MUHAMMAD HUNAIN

HASEEB EJAZ

MOHIB ALI

SARDAR MUHAMMAD ALI

TALHA AHMAD QURESHI

SIBTAIN ALI

FAHAD ABDULLAH

AMAN AFTAB

ATIF SHEHZAD

AHMED ABDUL QAYYUM

SYED JAWAD RAZA NAQVI

MOIN EJAZ

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

356
388
349

378
363
337

300
287
318

331

339
367

444
467
516
483
499
493
516

488
503
408
390
430
413
496

**102124*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL NO 2 BAHTAR TEH FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK

**102161*CADET COLLEGE BOYS (SECONDARY LEVEL) FATEH JANG (ATTOCK)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 305

504885
504886
504888
504890
533234
533240
533246
533252
533258
533264
533270
533275
533280
533285
533290
533291
533296
533305
533310
533312
533316
533322
533326
533331
533333
533337
533341
533344
533347
533350
533354
533357
533361
533363
533366
533370
533373

533376
533379
533382
533385

533387
533389
533391
533393
533395
533397
533399
533401
533403
533405
533407
533409

HAMZA IRFAN SHAH

SYED ABDULLAH

SUBHAN SHAKOOR

HUSNAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASAD ALI

NIHAL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN SAGHIR

ABDUL HADI

SAMEER AHMER

MOHAMMAD SAAD FARUQUI

MUHAMMAD SHAFAY KEYANI

ABDULLAH DHANIYAL

SOHAIB QAYYUM

ANOOJ KHOKHAR

ABDULLAH BIN SHAKEEL

ABDULLAH SHAH MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD ASHAR AZEEM

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SAIM AZHAR

ABDUL MANAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA SAFDER

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ARSHAD

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD UMER BUTT

ABDUL MOIZ

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD AHSAN BILAL

ABDUL HASEEB

AHMAR GHULAM JILANI

AMAAN QAMAR

MUNAWAR AMEER

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB QAZI

MUHAMMAD ALI AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI TAHIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB ZAHEER

TANSEEF FAHAM

MUHAMMAD RAAHIM UR RAHMAN BAIG

MUHAMMAD AWAIS BHATTI

MUHAMMAD ARDIL WASEEM

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD HUSNE FAZAL

MUHAMMAD ARMAGHAN KHAN

SHAMEER KHAN

FASIH AHMED KHAN

ABDUL RAHEEM

MUHAMMAD ATIF

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ZAHEER

NAJAF IQBAL

MUHAMMAD WALEED

MUHAMMAD AYAN YOUSUFI

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

507
457

445
434
464
494
439
510

392
450
435
488

473
488
437
480
452
497
493
510
495
469
448
524
523
434
475
493
494
439
416
452
429

474
426

424
494
504
485
425
434
468
480
422
506
489
478
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 306

504377
504391
504405
504418
504431
504441
504451
504460
504619
504625
504632
504640
504646
504648
504656
504658
504663
504667
504671
504675
504680
504683
532789
532804
532813
532824
532832
532840
532851
532858
532868
533013
533018
533024
533027
533033
533036

533041
533045
533050
533051
533057
533060
533065
533070
533072
533078

HASHIR MEHMOOD

HASSAN RAZA

SYED IMRAN HAIDER KAZMI

HAMZA MALIK

KASHAN ALI HAMZA

SAAD WAHEED

ABDUL MASOOD

SUDAIS KHAN

AOUN RAZA

ALI HASSNAIN

ROHAIL ABBAS

CHAUDHARY ABDUL REHMAN

AOUN MUBARAK

WAHAB UL HASSAN

ABDUL ASIM

UBAID ALI

SOHAIL AHMED

SAIF ALI KHAN

HASNAIN AHMED

AHMED BILAL

SAAD ULLAH

MUQTASID GHANI

RAMIS HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

MUHAMMAD SAFFI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD AFFAN TAHIR

ABDULLAH SHARAZI

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDIN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD SAFAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

QASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

AZHAR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD FADIL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD AMMAR HAMEED

MUHAMMAD ASAD SHAHZAD

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

514

397

393

320
488
487

339
322
356
409

393
474
344
282
342

398
479
439
361
472
469
300
329
530
325
409
350
361

387
306
288
306
314
427
390
468
389
322

**102163*HOUSE OF PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION (HOPE) FOR BOYS PARK TOWN KHOUR ROAD FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 307

504384
504398
504413
504426
504435
504447
504457
504465
504473
504480
504488
504620
504628
504636
532788
532803
532812
532823
532833
532843
532852
532861
532871
532877
532882
532888
532893
532897
532901
532904
532908
532911
532914
533014
533020
533026

ABDUL MUIZ

HAMMAD KHALIL

ABDUL AHAD

FARHAN ALI KHAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT NAZAR

HUSSAIN QADEER KHAN

MALIK ATIF ALI

AHMAD ALI KHAN

SARDAR SHAHMEER HASSAN KHAN

SHARJEEL AHMED

ZOHAIB ALTAF

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

AHMAD AYUB

SANIAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

ISRAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN

MUHAMMAD ATTA UL MUQTADIR USMANI

MUHAMMAD ASIM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AYYAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD UMAR ASMAT

MUHAMMAD HASHIM KHAN

YASIR YASEEN

MUHAMMAD KAIF

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR ABID

MUHAMMAD ALLAH YAR HASHMI

ROMAN HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD FAHAD IQBAL

HAFIZ ZAID BIN SABIR

MUHAMMAD SAIM REHMAN

SAJAWAL KHAN

ABDULLAH MANSOOR

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

369
313

364
343
370
347
422
385

481
500
464
356
418

453
347

299
364
326
455
472
394
348
339
384
410
436
400
396
375
351
322

**102165*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL FOR BOYS FATEH JANG ATTOCK
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 308

504389

504401
504416
504429
532798

504386
504399
504414
504419
504432
504442
504450
504459
504468
504476
504483
504489
504494
504500
504507
504509
504513
504621
504627
504634
504639
504644
504650
504653
504659
504664
504669
504672
504676
504678
504682

504686
532790
532801
532814
532825
532831
532841
532850
532859
532869
532875
532880
532886
532891
532899
533012
533016
533022
533029
533031
533037
533040
533043
533048
533053
533055
533059
533064
533067
533071
533077

JUNAID ALI

AHMED ALI KHAN

AHMED GHANI

SAEED ULLAH SHAH

MUDASIR ALI

HASEEB ALI

AHMAD ALI

SARDAR ABDULLAH KHAN

SYED JAWAD ABBAS KAZMI

SYED FAZAL ABBAS

FAWAD AHMAD KHAN

NOUMAN ALI

MALIK UMER IJAZ

ABDULLAH

ABDUL BASIT

SARDAR SHEHROZ KHAN

HASEEB RAMZAN

ABDULLAH

SYED MUHAMMAD RAZA HAIDER

MALIK SARMAD ALI

HASSAN GHANI

MOON SYLVESTER

ZAIN ABBAS

MUNSIM

ZAIN HUSSAIN

MUNTAQIM MOSSA RAZA

SAAD HASSAN

SYED MUHAMMAD NAQI HAIDER

ABDUL HANAN

ALIYAN MALIK

OBAID ALI JABER

SARDAR MUHAMMAD ABBAS KHAN

HASNAD ALI

SARDAR FARIS ALI

ALI HASNAIN BALOCH

SARDAR WASIF ALI KHAN

SYED MUNTAZIR MEHDI SHAH

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

ALI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ASAD

MUHAMMAD SOMAN

WASEY AHMED SAMI

SHAHZAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI SHER

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUBASHIR MEHRBAN

MUHAMMAD AREEB RASHID

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SHEHRYAR KHAN

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

DANIYAL MEHBOOB

IMRAN ALI

MUHAMMAD WALEED SULTAN

MUHAMMAD WALEED IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHZEB

SHAHWAIZ ALI

MUHAMMAD ABUZAR NAVEED

MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN QAYYUM

SULEMAN KHALID

MUHAMMAD HASEEB ULLAH JAN

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD ARSAL KHAN

MUZAMMIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDUL SAMI

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

489
387
295
473
441
489
290
469
350
394
327
373
446
476
494
386
405
387
415
462
319
340
501
451
280
325
379
464
340
488
291

402
400
390
486
378

349

462
359
448
350
337
319
421
440
375
422
380
418
442
338
428
344
320

353
424
258
487
452

**102167*MISALI FOUNDATION BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL FATEH JANG, DISTT ATTOCK

**102169*F.J GRAMMAR BOYS HIGH SCHOOL FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 309

506535
506552
506566
506591
506596
506609
506625
506631
506640
506650
506659
506668
506677
506686
535304
535320
535335
535350
535364
535376
535387
535398
535405
535411
535426
535433
535439
535443
535451
535457

504380
504392
504407
504421
504430
504440

504453
504462
504470
504478
504485
504491

QAZI MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

ABDUL HASEEB KAMRAN

MAAZ ABDULLAH

FAISAL BILAL

ZAAMIN ABBAS

HAIDER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

SARDAR HASNAIN ABBAS

HAIDER ABBAS

ALI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

RUMMAN SHEHZAD

ALI HAIDER

SHIRAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD SARMAD FAYYAZ

MUHAMMAD KAZIM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL FAYYAZ

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

ASHAR ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN MUJAHID

MUHAMMAD NAFAY

MUHAMMAD MOOSA

MUHAMMAD WALEED

RABIT HUSSAIN

MOEEN AZHAR

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ANFAL

MUHAMMAD SHAFAN

HAIDER ALI

ABDULLAH

ATIF ALI

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

SYED MUJTABA UL HASSAN

ASAD ALI

RAYYAN QURESHI

MALIK MUHAMMAD HAROON ISHAQUE

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PST-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

353
293
284
252
296
274
344
371

486
291
372

505

344

403

525

297

478
363
355

343
412

429

**102170*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SEC SCHOOL FOR BOYS KHOUR CO PINDIGHEB ATTOCK

**102171*ZAMMURRAD MEMORIAL BOYS SEC SCHOOL FATEH JANG ATTOCKwww.ta
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504496
504499
504505
504511
504515
504518
504521
504524
504526
504529
504532
504535
504538
504542
504546
504548
504550
504551
504553

504381
504395

504410

504424
504433
504448
532792
532805
532818

506334
506342
506351
506361
506367
506375
506383

506391
506397
506406
506411
506419
506426
506433

ABDUL REHMAN ABBAS

AHMED ABRAR KHAN

INTISAM ALI

SAIF UR REHMAN

ALI HAIDER

HAIDER-UR-RASHEED

ABDUL REHMAN

BASIT ZIA

SAIF UR REHMAN

SHOAIB IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HAMID HASSAN

FAIZAN ZAFAR

ALI ANWAR

ABDULLAH

MUJTABA ARSHAD

SUFIAN TASAWAR

IBRAHIM TARIQ

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

HUSNAIN AHMED KHAN

HASEEB ARSHAD

MOHSIN ALI

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

NAVEED UR REHMAN

HAMZA ALI SHAUQAT

ZAIN ALI

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABUZAR MAZHAR

FAIZAN  ALI

HAIDER BASHARAT ABBAS

HAMMAD NAZAQAT

ABDUL WAHAB

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MAULI QAMAR DIN

FARHAN ALI

SAQIB ALI

FAIZAN ALI

KHYAM SHAHBAZ

HASSAN SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

345
504
415
334
268
416
469

364
396
326
493

375
452
427
347

293

420

307
361

414

**102172*MUZAFFAR GARH SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS FATEH JANG (ATTOCK)

**102173*THE VILL MODEL BOYS SEC SCHOOL IKHLAS ATTOCK
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506439
506444
506449
506454
506458
506462
506466
506470
506474
506477
506480
506483
506486
506487
506489
506491
506493
506495
506497
506499
506501
506503
506506
506508
506510

506511
506512
506513
506514
506515
506516
506517
506518
506519
506520
506521
506522

506523
506524
506525
506526
506527
535071
535082
535095
535106
535117
535129
535138
535146
535153
535162
535168
535177
535187
535194
535199
535205
535210
535216
535221
535226
535228
535232
535236

535242
535243
535248
535250
535253
535256
535258
535263
535266

ABDULLAH FAISAL

ABDULLAH SHEHZAD

UMAR ALI ABBAS

HAIDER ALI

RAJA AMAN ULLAH KHAN JANJUA

DANIAL KHAN

SULAMAN ALI

SOHAIB AMAR

ROMAAN AHMED

JASIM ABBAS

SAIM ALI

NIHAL MALIK

HAMZA JAVED

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH BILAL

MUHAMMAD ARMAN NAVEED

SYED ALI HAIDER SHAH

ALIYAN AHMED

ALIYAN AHMED

ARSLAN AHMED

ZEESHAN AHMED

BALIGH UR REHMAN

TAYYAB RAZA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MOZAM RAZA

SAIM ALI

SHAHEER AHMED KHAN

KURAM ALI KHAN

SHEHERYAR HAIDER

HASEEB SULTAN

SAQIB JAVED

HAMZA AHMED

ZULFIQAR SHAH

FARHAT MEHMOOD

HAMZA ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HAMZA USMAN

ARSLAN AHMED

IBRAHIM MALIK

KASHIF HUSSAIN

IKRAM HAIDER

DANIYAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD SOBAN

SHERYAR KHAN

EHTISHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR KHALID

MUHAMMAD IRFAN JALIL

MUHAMMAD ASHAR

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD HASEEB AHMED

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB GHAZNAVI

HANAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

AIZAZ HAIDER

MUHAMMAD RAYAN SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD DANISH

ALI RAZA

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EDU-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

471

395

290

445
415
370

337
364
279

378
325

302

289

402

320
368

279

425
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535267
535270
535273
535275
535277
535280

507005
507017
507024
507029
507350
507368
507380
507393
507403
507411
507423
507433
507442
507453
535550
535558
535565
535570
535576
535582
535891
535897
535918
535919
535937
535948
535952
535961
535975
535984
535991

535998
536004
536010
536015
536018
536023
536029
536033
536035

MUHAMMAD JIBRAN

MUHAMMAD FIZAN

MUHAMMAD WALEED ASLAM

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD ROBAS

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

HAMZA HAMEED

MUHAMMAD ALRAYAN ABID

HAMZA ALI

MUHAMMAD ALYAN  AKRAM

ADEEL AHMED

ABDUL WAHAB

SHAVAIZ AKHTAR

MOHAMMAD ALI AKBAR

MOHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

ALI HASSAN ZAIDI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

HAMZA NADEEM

SYED ALI KAZIM RAZA

BURTASH ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SAMEED UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HAMAS IQBAL

ZIA UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ROWAIM

SHAHWAIZ  IFTAKHAR

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN ALVI

MUHAMMAD SABI UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

HAROON ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD MUAAZ NAVEED

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD FARAZ RAZA

OWN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD WAJHE UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD HAAD

MUHAMMAD KAMIL EJAZ

MUHAMMAD KHUZAIMA

ALI YAQTEEN

MUHAMMAD SAIM

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

CSC-I

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

395

370

445
408
419
356
420
321
428

261
457
483
467
378

410
448
345
377

480

371

453
290
375
469

469
314

**102174*SLS MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL SYSTEM FOR BOYS PINDIGHEB ATTOCK
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507354
507371
507381
535886
535898
535911

507355
507372
507382
507396
535888

535902
535916
535925
535934
535944
535953
535962
535970
535976

504383
504397
504411
504427
532787
532802
532811
532822
532836
532842
532849
532862
532867

FAHAD BIN MUHAMMAD MEHBOOB KHAN

NAD-E-ALI

SARDAR ALRIYAN AHMED

DANIYAL AHMED

MOAZZAM ALI

USMAN ZUBAIR

KAMIL RAZA

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

ABDUL HADI

ABDUL MATEEN

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

MUBASHIR KHALIL

HAROON AAMIR

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAIM SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN IJAZ

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD WAJDAN ALI

MALIK IRFAN

ABDUL RAFEH ZAHID

ARSLAN ALI

MOHSIN ABBAS

QASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD ISRAFEEL

ARYAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

REHAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AHAD

MUHAMMAD ARMAN

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

332
383
403
437

275

347
338

310

335

285

352

**102175*THE EDUCATORS PINDIGHEB BOYS CAMPUS SECONDARY SCHOOL PINDIGHEB DISTT ATTOCK

**102178*AL MADINA AIMS PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL SYSTEM (BOYS) KACHARI ROAD PINDI GHEB (ATTOCK)

**102179*PUNJAB PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS FATEH JANG (ATTOCK)
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507008
507015
507022
507028
535552
535561
535564

504388
504400
532799

504624
504626
504631
504641
504642
504649
504654
504660
533010
533019
533025

502308
502320
502325

502335
502341
502347
502348
502355

502365
502370
502374
502380
502386

502390
502397
530907
530910
530917

530928
530931
530937
530943
530951
530955
530961
530967

QALAB ABBAS MALIK

SUBHAN ABDULLAH

ABDUL REHMAN TARIQ

MUZAMIL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA BHATTI

MUHAMMAD SHAFAN ALI

MUHAMMAD DILAWAR ABBAS

WALEED SHAHZAD

AYESH ALI

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

HASNAIN ALI

NAZEEF ULLAH

SULTAN KHAN

BILAL KHAN

KUMAIL ABBAS

LUQMAN KHAN

ABDUL BASIT

SYED MUHAMMAD ISMAIL HADI

MOHAMMAD MUNTAZIR HUSSAIN MEHDI

MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ

AMAAN SHAHID

CHUDHRY IBRAHIM AZMAT

ABDUL AHAD

JABBAR KHAN

HARJAS SINGH

SYED KAZIM RAZA

MUBBASHIR NAZIR

HARMAN SINGH

MAKHDOOM SHAH ESSA NAQVI AL
BUKHARI

AYAN KHAN

SYED REHMAN SHAH

ZAIGHAM ABBAS

ABDUL HASEEB

SYED TAHA ABBAS

SHERIYAR ADNAN

HUZAIFA MEHMOOD

SHAHZAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI

ABDULLAH NAZIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER MUGHAL

MUHAMMAD HASSAN SULTAN

AHSAN TANVEER

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD KAIF

MUHAMMAD BILAL MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SEHAAN KHAN

TAHIR

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

ABSENT

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

351
337

265

407

297

379
391
257

310

351

426

343

394

363
460

305

364
258

444

327

408

**102180*ALLIED SCHOOL PINDI GHEB BOYS CAMPUS GENERAL IQBAL ROAD PINDI GHEB ATTOCK

**102181*THE EDUCATORS FATEH JUNG CAMPUS FOR BOYS

**102182*ALLIED SEC. SCHOOL FOR BOYS, FATEH JANG CAMPUS, KHOUR ROAD, FATEH JANG ATTOCK

**102183*THE EDUCATORS HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS,  NEAR WAPDA OFFICE G.T. ROAD HASSAN ABDAL ATTOCK
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506543
506545
506573
506580
535305
535314

504378
504404
504415
504428
504439
504449
504458
504466
504474
504482
532791
532808
532820
663366

507352

507366
507377
507390
535884

535903
535913

535072
535081
535094
535105
535116
535126
535135

535144
535155
535164
535171
535179
535186
535193

ALIYAN HASNAIN

ALI DANIYAL

ABDUL FARHAN

SHAMEER QAISER

MUHAMMAD TAQQI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD JUNAID IMRAN

ALI HASSAN

MUNEEB AHMED

ALI AHMED KHAN

RASHID AHMED

FAIZAN WAHEED

ABDUL RAHEEM

HAMZA MAQSOOD AHMED

FAIZAN ALI

HASNAT ABDULLAH

ZAIN SHOUKAT

EHSAN ALI

KHURRAM  SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD AYAAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

HASNAT TARIQ

HASSAN MUJTABA

JASIM ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD SUDAIS

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD AMEER HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ANS

MUHAMMAD GHAYAS

ABDUL SALAM

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD ALIAN

NOMAN SAEED

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD AUZAIR

MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

290
451
400
316

339
486
481
315
363

400
454
328
339
396
344
375
367

339

**102184*THE EDUCATORS BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL, KHOUR CAMPUS KHOUR PINDIGHEB ATTOCK.

**102185*THE RIGHT SCHOOL FOR BOYS FATEH JANG ATTOCK

**102190*PCC ROOTS SEC. BOYS SCHOOL SYSTEM, MANDI MAVASHIAN ROAD PINDI GHEB, DISTT ATTOCK

**102191*AL-FALAH MODEL BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL NAKKA KALAN TEH. PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK
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535198
535203
535209
535217
535223
535227
535230
535235
535239

535068
535086
535090
535099
535112
535122
535133
535141
535150
535159
535167
535175

535182
535189
535200
535206
535211
535214

507151
507159
507166
507176
507183
507190
507197
507204
507212

535688
535694
535700
535709
535720
535727
535734

TANZEEL AHMED

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD DAUD

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

NOMAN MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD ROHAIB

MUHAMMAD HASSAN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD WAJIUL HASSAN

UMAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD MUSHAHID ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIM SHEHZAD

UMAR SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ZURAIR

SHOAIB ELAHI

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

SHERYAR ASLAM

MUHAMMAD WASEEM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

NABEEL AHMED

AREEB HASSAN

AHTISHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD AHSAAN

HASSAN MUAVIA

KASHAN MEHBOOB

ABDUL MANAN

AHMED MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD ADIL

MALIK ALIYAN KHAN

ALI HAMZA JAFRI

QASID ALI

MUAVIA MUQADDAR

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD MISBAH

MUHAMMAD UZAIR UMER

AMEER MUAVIA

UMAIR ALI

AALIYAN ALTAF

MUHAMMAD WASEH

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

301

316

488
346
354
419
255

347
365
461

344

380

410
389

**102193*MISALI ARQAM SCIENCE ACADEMY SECONDARY SCHOOL IKHLAS (FOR BOYS) TEH. PINDI GHEB, DISTT ATTOCK

**102194*IDEAL GRAMMAR SCHOOL (BOYS)MALHOWALI, TEH. PINDI GHEB, DISTT. ATTOCK
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506532
506551
506564
506578
506604
535296
535313
535326
535344
535357
535373
535379
535396
535408
535416

504144
504152
504163
504171
504179
504187
504192
504199
504208
504213
504220
504226
504232
504238
504244
504250
504255
504260
504265
504269
504274

504277
504282
504290
504294
504298
504302
532545
532553
532564
532570
532581
532589
532597
532604
532611
532618
532624
532631
532639
532645
532651

KAMRAN ALI

HAMZA MAQSOOD

SAMEER AHMED

SAMEER AHMED

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

ABBAS KHAN

AWAIS RAZA

MUHAMMAD ALI

AHSAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD QASIM

ARYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

MUHAMMAD MUSAB UL HASSAN

HAMZA ALI

SYED ZAIN ABBAS

ZAIN ALI

ZULQARNAIN

SAIF ULLAH HAMEED

REHMAN ALI

FARHAN ALI

FAHEEM AKHTAR

ZEESHAN AHMED

UMER ZAIB

RAZA ULLAH

FAHAD ASIF

WASIF KHAN

HAMMAD ALI

FARHAN TARIQ

ZEESHAN ALI

SAIF ULLAH KHALID

JAVEED

SHER ALI

ALI AKBAR

SAAD ALI

SAMI ULLAH ARIF

HASNAIN ALI

FASIH UR REHMAN

CHOUDARY ABDULLAH

SHOAIB ALI

ALI HAIDER

ABDULLAH IMTIAZ

ROMAN KHAN

SHAHROZ KHAN

ALYAN

AHSAN ZAMEER

REHAN IFTIKHAR

ABDUL WAHHAB

HAMASH KHAN

MUHAMMAD ADIL

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUZAMIL HUSSAIN

ABDULLAH ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD AHMED SAADULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAMEER JAVED

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

363

397

466
409
334
314

438
320
312

401
314
360

302
346
361

318
286

344

377

368
366
361
470

**102195*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL KHOUR CITY TEH PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK

**102196*NISHAT SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS VPO JHANG TEH FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK
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532657
532663
532667
532674
532680
532684
532688

507353
507370
507388
507400
507410
507419
507430
507440
507444
507449
507462
507467
507471
507478
507482
535882
535896
535912
535926
535933
535939
535957
535966
535974
535983
535990
535997

507347
507363

507376
507389

MUHAMMAD IRTIZA KHAN

ROMAN AZAM

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

MUHAMMAD AQIB

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

DANISH ELLAHI

BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD AHMED HASSAN

RAJA WAJEH UL HASSAN

HASSAN MOHAY UD DIN

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUHAMMAD ANNS

MUHAMMAD AMMAR UL HASSAN

SHOAIB NASIR

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

BILAL USMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

AZAN ALI KHAN

ZEESHAN HAIDER

AZAN ALI

MUSTAFA ALI

ARBAB HAIDER

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD GHALWISH AFTAB

MUHAMMAD SAIM REHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN RASOOL

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM FAZAL

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAZIL RIZVI

MUHAMMAD UMER SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

HAMZA SAJID

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AHTASHAM

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

311
265

399

296

379
384
370
488
470
496
391
420

431
386

386
314

277
307

336
324
324
432
358
395

329
403

**102198*AL SHAMS PUBLIC MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL BOYS WARD NO 8/12 PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK

**102199*BAHRIA FOUNDATION SECONDARY SCHOOL BOYS MAIN RAWALPINDI ROAD NEAR COLLEGE CHOWK PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK
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507401
507414
507426
507436
535889
535899

507356
507365
507383

506195
506198
506204
506208
506212
506215
506218
506222
506226
506230
506235
506238
506242
506246

506250
506254
506257
506260
506263
506266
506269
506272
506275

506278

506281
506284

506287
506290

506293
506296
506299
506300
506301
506302
506303
506304
506305
506306

506307
506308
506309
506310
506311
506312
506313
506314
506315
506316
506317
506318
506319
506320

SARDAR BAHADAR

ASAD NAWAZ

AHMAD MALIK

MUHAMMAD BILAWAL NISAR

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

ALI HASSAN

WAJIH-UL-HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ALEEM ANWAR

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

JAWAD AHMED

RASHID SHEHBAZ

NASEER ABBAS

HAMAYOUN HASANAT

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUZAMMIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

AMEER MOAVIA

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

AQIB JAVED

AMEER USMAN

MUHAMMAD HUMAIR KHALID

MUNEEB ALI

AHMED ABBAS

SHAFQAT SULTAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

JAHANZAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

AHMED YAR KHAN

FARHAD ALI

MEHTAB ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL AABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

MUHAMMAD HARIS

SARFARAZ

BASIT ALI

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ZABEE ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER AZAM

ABDULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD IDREES

SARDAR ZAKIR MATLOOB

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

AADIL SHEHZAD

EHTISHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

HASSAN ALI

MUZAMMIL JAVED

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

SAQLAIN ALI KHAN

SAQIB ALI

HUZAIFA ASIF

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

351

372
388
448

335
367

390
365
307

365
301
420

291

253

254

281
360
417
464

295
288

**102200*DAR-E-ARQAM SCHOOL PINDI GHEB CAMPUS NEAR POLICE STATION GULZARABAD PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK 

**102201*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL BASAL, (ATTOCK)
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506321
506322

506323

506324
506325

506326
506327
506328

534480
534483
534484
534487
534492
534493
534496
534499
534503
534507
534508
534510
534512
534515
534516
534519
534520
534522
534524
534526
534529
534530
534532
534534
534536
534538
534540
534543

534545
534546

TALHA IBNE HAIDER

JAWAD ALI

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

AHSAN AFTAB

MUHAMMAD SAFEER

IRTAZA HUSSAIN

SYED AHMED RAZA

RIZWAN

ALI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN

HAMAZ AHMED

USMAN ALI

SHAKEEL ABBAS

UMAIR ALI

ADIL SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

UBAID ALI

HASEEB-UR-REHAN

ALI ASGHAR

TAYYAB BILAL

QASIM KHAN

FARHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MAJID ALI

MUNEEB ALI

MUHAMMAD AMMAR

NAZIR SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD NISAR

YASIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

FARHAN ALI

SHARAFAT ALI

NAHEED AKHTAR

HAMZA KHALID

FAHAD ALI KHAN

ASHAR ABBAS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I UC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

273
321

324

**102202*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL BHATIOT, (ATTOCK)
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533858
533862
533868
533871
533875
533878
533881
533884
533887
533889
533891
533893
533895
533897
533899
533901
533903
533905
533907
533909
533911
533913
533915
533917
533919
533921
533923
533925
533927
533929
533931
533933
533935
533937
533939
533942

MUHAMMAD AFAQ

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAD AHMED

NABEEL IJAZ

MUHAMMAD AZIZ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

TAHIR MEHMOOD

ZAIN KAMAL

MUHAMMAD SAHIL KHATTAK

NOUMAN FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD MEHBOOB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

GUL SHER

MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

MUHAMMAD ROHAIT KHALIL

SHOAIB IQBAL

WISAL AMIN

FURQAN FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHATTAK

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD ATEEQ UR REHMAN

BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

ZAKIR ULLAH

ANAS BIN JAMAL

IKHLAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL ALI

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR HASSAN TIPO

UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

CSC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

EC-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

390
432

428

398

392

365
433
329

386

429
372
438
385
394

323
332
398
313
349
408
359

**102203*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL CHHAB, (ATTOCK)
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505498
505502
505510

505516

505522
505529

505535
505542
505546
505551
505557
505563
505572
505578
505584
505588

505590
506018
506026

506037

506047
506059

506069
506078

506084

506092
506101

534092
534097
534104
534116
534118
534125

534129

534136
534146
534152

534154
534162
534168
534927

534932
534939

534952

534959
534965
534970
534976

534981

AHMAD NAWAZ

NAIMAT KHAN

KHAWAR ALI

FARHAD KHAN

HAIDER ALI

ABDUL WAHAB

KASHAN

ALI HAMZA

FARHAN ALI

AON ALI

ALI HASSAN

SYED FAIZULLAH SHAH BUKHARI

ABDUL RAHMAN

HAMZA ABBAS

SAFTAIN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUNEEB-UR-REHMAN

SAFDAR NAWAZ

HASSAN MEHMOOD

SHAH ALAM

WAHAB ASHRAF

HAMAD HUSSAIN

FAIZAN AHMED

ZEESHAN AFZAL

ABDUL BASIT

MUHABBAT KHAN

MALIK NAVEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

AWAIS IQBAL

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

MUHAMMAD NASIR

MUHAMMAD NASIR NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD BILAL

PARIS SAFEER

MUHAMMAD ZAIN MALIK

DANIYAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD DANYAL

MUHAMMAD SUBTAIN

MEHMOOD-UL-HASSAN

ALI MURAD

MUHAMMAD ATIF

MUHAMMAD WALEED

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ALI

EHTISHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

HARIS NOOR

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

419

295

364

317
235

401

305
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534271

534277
534279
534288
534289
534296
534300
534305
534310
534315
534320
534326
534331
534337
534342

534347
534353
534355
534360
534365

534369
534374
534379
534384

534389
534394
534399
534404
534409
534415
534419
534424

505361
505373
505381

505388
505392
505402

SAJID IQBAL

SHEH ZAIB ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ILYAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

DANIYAL KHATTAK

DILAWAR SHAH

MOUZAM SHAMEER

MUHAMMAD TAHA

DANIYAL AHMED

HAMZA KAIF

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

RAMISH ARIF

ISLAM KHAN

ZAKIR ALI

MUHAMMAD SARFARAZ

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

AHSAN SHAH

EMMAD SHAKIR

SHER YAR ZAHIR

NOMAN BASHIR

MUHAMMAD ALYAS

MUQADAS UZAIR

UBAID ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD OKASHA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

REHAN NADIR SHANI

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB TARIQ

MUHAMMAD AWAIS UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MINHAS UMAR

MUHAMMAD ADIL MUNIR

ZOHAIB ISHFAQ

MOHSIN IJAZ

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

ABSENT

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

381

312

414

292

381
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505408
505415
505420
505426
505431
505437
505445
505448
533960
533968
533979
533984
533993
534005
534010
534018
534023
534032
534034
534043
534045

505358
505366
505378
505389
505396

505399
505406
505414
505423
505429
505435
505440
505446
505450
505455

505458
505461
505464
505466
505470
533957
533967
533977
533987
533997
534000
534007
534014
534024
534028
534033

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD AMIR

MUHAMMAD ATIF KHAN

FARMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AASHIR

MAAZ ARIF

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD  LARAIB MASOOD

DANISH REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN ALI SANWAL

MUHAMMAD RAHAT FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

RASHID BILAL

ATIF MEHMOOD

SAIF ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARMAN

MUHAMMAD AYAZ

SHAHEER HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AQIB

MUHAMMAD ARMAN AWAIS KHAN

ZEESHAN MEHMOOD

MOHSIN FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

NAFEES ASGHAR

KAZIM SHEHZAD

TAYYAB ULLAH KHAN

HUMAIR ALI

MAHTAB UMAR

MUHAMMAD ATIF JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD ADNAN RASHID

AZAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ROMAN KHAN

REHAN JAVED

MUHAMMAD KAIF ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

REHAN UL KAREEM

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD YASIR

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB ALI

MUBARIK SHAH

MUHAMMAD UMER GHANI

SABIR KHAN

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

358
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534041
534048
534054

506020
506029

506035
506044
506053
506063
506072
506083
506089
506095
506104
506112
506117
506124
506130
506136
506138
506146
506150
506155
506158
506159
506160
506161
506162
506163
506164
506165
506166

506167
506168
506169
506170

506171
506172
506173
506174
506175
506176
506177
506178
506179
506180
506181
506182
506183
506184
506185
506186

506187
506188
506189
506190
506191
506192
534926
534933
534940
534946
534953
534961
534971
534977
534983
534985
534990

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD YASIR

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR AMJID

SHAKIR ABBAS

JASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

AHMAD MUSTAFA

FARHAN ALI

SAMI ULLAH

SYED ZULQARNAIN

AZAN E MUHAMMAD

HAMZA SAMEER

FARMAN ALI

ZEESHAN NAZEER

ZEESHAN MEHDI

UBAID RAZA

SAJID ULLAH KHAN

MATI UL HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN AFZAL

ASAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN ABBAS

SYED ATHAR ABBAS

ZEESHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ALIAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN AZIZ

HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

AOUN ABBAS

AMIR RASHEED

ABDULLAH ARQAM

YOUSAF MEHRAN

ASAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ABD-UR-RAUF

SYED NIGAH MEHDI

SUBHAN ALI

HABIB KHAN

MURTAJIZ MEHDI

SYED MUHAMMAD FAHAD MUJAHID SHAH

AHSAAN ABDULLAH

ALI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

ALI IJAZ

ABDUL WALEED

DAANISH ALI

FAIZ UL HASSAN

SYED ALI HUSSAIN SHAH

ASAD HANIF

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ABU BAKR

MUHAMMAD AFRAZ NAZISH

SHAHID KHAN

HAMZA REHMAN

KHALEEL ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB

SAHIL ABBAS

SAQIB REHMAN

AATZAZ UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD NAFEES

MUHAMMAD TALAT IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ARYAN FAISAL

MUHAMMAD HASSAN AFRIDI

REHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

WAQAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN KAREEM

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

277

299

360
369
311

316
330

369

304

256
372

274
302
371

409
343
371
316

363

342
353
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534995
534999
535003
535006
535010
535014
535016

535019
535021
535023
535024
535026

535028
535031
535032
535033
535034
535035
535036
535037
535038
535039
535040
535041
535042
535043
535044
535045
535046
535047
535048
535049
535050
535051
535052
535053
535054

535055
535056
535057
535058
535059
535060
535061
535062
535063
535064

MUHAMMAD HAMAD

MUHAMMAD RAZIQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHWAIZ HAIDER

UMAIR AHMED

AHTISHAM HUSSAIN

BASIT RAZA

SHERYAR

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD BILAL HAIDER

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL SADIQ

MUHAMMAD YAHYA MEHDI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD MUTAHIR

MUHAMMAD ZAIN WASEEM

MUHAMMAD FAISAL RAFIQUE

SHAHZAIB IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

NOMAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD SAIF

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

MATIULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

ADNAN SAFDAR

MOEEN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD KASHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL

DANIYAL HAIDER

MUHAMMAD MUNTAZIR MEHDI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD TALHA

TABISH NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

AHSAN ABBAS

SHEHRYAR

MUHAMMAD TEHSEEN

MUHAMMAD MOIN ALI MITHA

AHMAR ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN

TAHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

385

427
364

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 327

534273
534278
534281
534287
534291
534295
534302
534307
534312
534317
534322
534327
534332
534336
534341
534348

534349
534354

534362
534367
534372
534377
534381
534387
534392
534395
534401
534406

534412
534414
534418
534423
534426
534429

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD ARIF

ABU HURAIRA

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ISRAR BADSHAH

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL

SHAFQAT ALI

SHAMS UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

SAAD HUSSAIN

TANVEER AFZAL

HASSAN IQBAL

EMAD  SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD YASIM

MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD JUMA

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

ANAS ALI

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

SAGHEER IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN

MUHAMMAD FAYAZ

SOHAIL ASLAM

HARIS MEHMOOD

NOOR BAZ DANISH

MUHAMMAD SHAHAN

MUHAMMAD ANAS MUAVIA

DANIYAL ASLAM

SOHAIL AKHTER

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

303

**102209*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL JHAMAT, (ATTOCK)
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505873
505875
505879
505883
505886
505889
505892
505893
505896
505901
505902
505905
505910
505912
505914
505917
505922
505924
505928
505929
505934
505936
505939

534479
534481
534486
534489
534491
534494
534497
534501
534502
534505
534509
534511
534513

534514
534517
534518
534521
534523
534525

534527
534528
534531
534533
534535
534537
534539

ISRAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR KHAN

FAISAL IQBAL

SAMI ULLAH KHAN

ADEEL KHAN

IJAZ UL HAQ

HAMZA BILAL

SHAFQAT ITBAR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS RAFI

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN

ZAHID MEHMOOD

ZAIN UL ABIDIAN

SHAHZAIB IJAZ

SAQIB FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD YASIR HALEEM

MUAMMAD IMRAN SALEH

ZAKIR KHAN

MUDASSIR IQBAL

ABU BAKAR SADIQUE

AMJID KHAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD NABEEL

IFTAKHAR HASSAN

HAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FURQAN ABBASS

MUZAMMIL IQBAL

TALHA UR REHMAN

YASEEN MEHRAJ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

HARIS MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD NASIR

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ AFZAL

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

HASSAN SHAHZAD

HARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD BAQIR BHATTI

HASSAN ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

TAYAB BILAL

MUZAMMIL KHAN

HAMZA SATTAR

MUHAMMAD AAQIB MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ

ZAKA UR REHMAN

NOUMAN HAIDER

SOHAIL AHMED

BILAL SADIQ

MUHAMMAD FARHAD

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I PST-I

CSC-I

PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PST-I

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

UC-I

MC-I

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

GMC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

301
312
335
314

339
342

345
318

335
333

304

472

367

345

428

**102210*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL KANI, (ATTOCK)
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534541
534542
534544
534547
534548
534549
534550
534551
534552
534553
534554
534555
534556
534557
534558
534559
534560
534561
534562
534563
534564
534565
534566
534567
534568
534569
534570
534571
534572
534573
534574
534575
534576
534577
534578
534579
534580

534581
534582
534583
534584
534585
534586
534587
534588
534589
534590
534591
534592
534593
534594
534595
534596
534597
534598
534599
534600
534601
534602
534603
534604
534605
534606
534607
534608
534609
534610
534611
534612
534613
534614
534615
534616
534617

MUHAMMAD HURMAIN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUZAMMIL SHEHZAD

AFTAB AHMED

NADEEM AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

AHMAD RAZA

NADIR ALI

DANIYAL NAWAZ

SAHIBULLAH

MUHAMMAD SUBTAIN

MUHAMMAD SAQIB JAVAID

MUHAMMAD FARHAD ALI

RAHEEL AH,ED

MUHAMMAD SANA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ALI

DANIYAL AHMED

ADNAN

MUHAMMAD MINHAJ TAHIR

ISRAR SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD NAEEEM

QASIM SHAZAD

ABDUL RAFFAY

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

HUMAYUN SAEED

MAZAHIR AHMAD

FARHAN AYUB

MAJID ALI

SYED GHULAM SHABIR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ZULQUR NAIN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD MEHRAJ

FARHAD ALI

JAWAD ALI

HARIS AHMED

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

KAMRAN ALI

FARHAD ALI

EHTISHAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD BILAL

AIZAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB

UMER HAYAT

MUZAMMIL ALI

MUHAMMAD IBAD UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN

ZUBAIR AFZAL

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

MATEEN HAIDER

NADEEM AHMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHAN RAZA

AMMAR UL HASSAN

TAIRAN NAZAKAT

HAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AOUN

IKRAM ALI

RASHID ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHMIR

IBRAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAT

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MOHSIN SULEMAN

WASEEM AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD JASIM

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI

ALIYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ARYAN KHAN

MC-I

MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I

MC-I

MC-I

GMC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

ABSENT

GMC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

GMC-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I P-E-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

GMC-I

ABSENT

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

350

298
340
307

430

309

375

356

335

349
321
347
374
321
343
426
335
404

325

326

317
329

368
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534618
534619
534620
534621
534622

505672
505675
505677
505682
505685
505688
505691
505694
505696
505699
505702
505705
505709
505712
505715
505718
505721
505724
505727
505730
505733
505736
505739
505741
505742
505745
505747
505749
505751
505752
505754
505756

505758
505760
505761
505762
505763
505764
505765
505766
505767
505768
505769
505770
505771
505772
505773
505774
505775
505776
505777
505778
505779
505780
505781
505782
505783
505784
505785

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

NIZAKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHAN

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD MOAVIA

MAAZ AHMED

ABDUL MOIZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD MEHRAJ

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN MALIK

DILAWAR KHAN

SAIF ALI

HASSAN ALI

MASAB UMAIR

MUHAMMAD JIBRAN

ASIF MEHMOOD

HAMZA ATEEQ

ABDUR REHMAN

FAHAD ALI

SAFEER AHMED

FASEEH-UL-HAQ

ABDUL SAMI

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD FASHAN

EHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUDDASIR ALI KHAN

JAWAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ATTA UR REHMAN

INAMULLAH

KAMRAN AMJAD

JAWAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

AHMED FARAZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD ALI HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

MUHAMMAD ABDUL BASIT

MUDASSAR HUSSAIN

ASHIQ MUSTAFA

SAIM ALI

NAJI ULLAH

ABDULLAH MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD ASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD MUSA QURESHI

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

HAMMAD AHMED

GMC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

308

329

343
301

339

362

317
371

299

253
330

357

325

351
390
294

**102212*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL KOT CHHAJJI, (ATTOCK)
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533857
533863
533869
533872
533877
533880
533883
533886
533888
533890
533892
533894
533896
533898
533900
533902
533904
533906
533908
533910
533912
533914
533916
533918
533920
533922
533924
533926
533928
533930
533932
533934
533936
533938
533940
533941
533943

533944
533945
533946
533947
533948
533949
533950
533951
533952
533953

MUHAMMAD JAHANZEB

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

WAHABULLAH

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

RAHIM IQBAL

UMAR BILAL

MUHAMMAD DANISH

DAWOOD ASLAM

SHOAIB AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD HASHIR ALI KHAN

ABDUL WAHAB

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

WASEEM GUL

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD MUNSIF

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ZIA UL HASSAN

MOHSIN KAMAL

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

FARHAN ALI

ASAD MEHMOOD

AMEER KHAN

ABDUL SAMMAD

MUHAMMAD FIRDOS

DANYAL ASGHAR

HAMZA PARVAIZ

WAQAR ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AFAQ UMAR

MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN

ASIM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD WALEED AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD SIKANDAR KHAN

AHAD ABBAS

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN

AHTASHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD BILAWAL

HAMAD HAMZA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

CSC-I THQ-I UC-I

THQ-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

THQ-I UC-I

PASS

THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

EC-I UC-I

UC-I

ABSENT

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

UC-I

318
333
330
340
352
375
329

319

406
278
338
310

352

388

406
333

343

290

316

360

**102213*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL LAKKARMAR, (ATTOCK)
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505787
505797
505801
505805

505814

505818
505821
505826
505830
505834
505837

505842

505846
505849
505852
505853
505858
505859
505862
505864
505866
505868
505869
505870
505871
534626

534630
534637
534643
534649
534657
534661
534665

534671
534678

534685

534691
534695
534699
534702
534707
534712
534714
534718
534722
534727
534731
534734
534739
534744
534748
534750

534755
534757
534760

534763
534766

534769
534772
534774
534776
534778
534781
534782
534783
534784
534785

534786
534787

ZAIGHAM ABBAS

HAMEED ASIM

WALEED HASSAN

SHAWAIZ KHAN

HASEEB ALI

ALI HASSAN

NADEEM

RAHEEL AHMED

AHMED BASHIR

HAFEEZ ULLAH

MEESAM ALI

WAJAHAT HAIDER

ZEESHAN BASHEER

MAAZ ALI

ASIM ALI

SABIH UL HASSAN KHAN

WALI UR REHMAN

HASSAAN NASIR

DANIAL HAMEED

JAWAD AHMED

WAJAHAT HUSSAIN

QAISER MALIK

HASSAN ALI

WAFA ABBAS

ZEESHAN HAIDER

HUMAYON HABIB

ABDUL MOIZ

MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT

TABISH ALI KHAN

UZAIR SAEED

QASIM ALI

ALYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL KHAN

ABDUL RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

SHEHRYAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD SAAD

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD WAQAR

MUHAMMAD SUBAN SHABBIR

ABDUL WAHID

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

MUZAMMIL SHABBIR

REHAN ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN

REHAN ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

MUHAMMAD HAMID

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

AHSAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD WALEED

ALI IRFAN

QAMAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB HASSAN

ZAMIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MEHDI KHAN

INTISAM ABBAS

NASIR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD RIYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD USAMA

MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

KHURRAM SHEHZAD

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

394

**102214*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL TOBA DOMEL, (ATTOCK)
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PAGE NO
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS
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505874
505877
505880
505882
505884
505888
505891
505894
505897
505900
505904
505906
505909
505911
505916
505919
505920
505925
505927
505930
505932
505935
505938
505940
505941
505942
505943
505944
505945
505946
505947
505948
505949
505950
505951

MUHAMMAD JAWAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ANAS

SAQIB TARIQ LODHI

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUJAHID RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

MUHAMMAD  USMAN

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR

MUZAMMIL  AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

QAMAR ZAMAN

MUDASIR  RIZWAN

JASIM AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD  USMAN

HAMZA WAQAR

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD MUDASIR

SHJAR ABBAS

ZEESHAN KHALID

SAQIB RASHMEEN

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUHAMMAD SHAH ZAIB

ABAD ALI

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD AWAIZ MALIK

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

TAHIR FAREED

AYAZ ALI

AZHAR WAKEEL

MUHAMMAD OSAIF IMRAN

MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN

MUHAMMAD ARMAN MALIK

ZAHID ASGHAR

SHEHZAD ALI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

382
366
394
346
388
338
385
378

390
368

398
398
386
376
394
335
409
399
381
411
401

403
400
415
443
439
398
421

424
412
406
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS
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534788

534793

534796
534799

534804

534805
534809
534813
534816

534819
534821
534825

534828
534829
534831
534833
534835
534837
534838
534839
534840
534841
534842
534843
534844
534845
534846
534847
534848
534849

534850
534851

534852

534853

534854
534855
534856
534857
534858

534859
534860
534861
534862
534863
534864
534865
534866
534867
534868
534869
534870
534871
534872
534873
534874

534875

534876

534877
534878
534879
534880
534881
534882

534883
534884
534885
534886
534887

SAIM ABDULLAH

ZAMEER ABBAS

HASNAIN AHMAD

SAIM SAFEER

MUHAMMAD MUSAB RAHEEM

USMAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

MUHAMMAD NASIR

SAFI UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

ZOHAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

ZAIN UL HASSAN

ADNAN AHMAD KHAN

ALIYAN JAVED

MUHAMMAD WASIF

JIBRAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ADNAN SAFDAR

TAYYAB HASNAIN

GHULAM DASTAGEER AHMAD

JAWAD UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI

YASIR MEHMOOD

FAHAD ALI MOAZEM

HASHIR MURTAZA

SAMI ULLAH

FARHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAVED

SHERAZ AHMAD

KASHAN NAEEM

AHMED MUZAMIL

HAMDAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN HABIB

MUHAMMAD SAKHAWAT ALI

HASEEB UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD ARMAN

ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

SYED WAJEE UL HASSAN

ALI AHMAD

ZAHEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HANZALA

HASNAIN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AFAQ

ARMAN NAWAZ

HASEEB ULLAH

ZEESHAN SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

YASIR MEHMOOD

HAMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MOIZ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

MUDASSIR SAEED

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

NAFASAT TAKREEM

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

SANAULLAH JAMAL NIAZI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

ABID RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD WALEED

MUHAMMAD AFNAN MASOOD

MUHAMMAD JAMAL

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN

USMAN ALI

ABU BAKAR

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

381

338

462
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 335

534888
534889
534890
534891
534892
534893

534894

534895
534896

534897
534898

534899

534900
534901

534902
534903
534904
534905
534906
534907
534908
534909
534910

534911
534912
534913
534914
534915
534916
534917
534918
534919
534920
534921
534922

534923
534924

MUHAMMAD BASIT

MALIK MOHSIN ALI

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD SHAEER

ABDUL REHMAN

DANISH AMEER

ARYAN IRFAN

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

HARIS MEHMOOD

MUJTABA AHMAD

JAWAD AHMAD

ARMAN KHAN

DANIAL ALI BASIT

MUHAMMAD JALIL MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD BILAL

SAJAWAL RASHEED

ZOHAIB HASSAN

ZEESHAN SAEED

ARYAN MALIK

MOHSIN KHUDADAD

RAMIZ RAZA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD HADIAN

ABDUL REHMAN

SHAHZEB HAMEED

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

ABDUL MAJID

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

AZIZ UR RAHMAN

SAKHAB AHMED

FRASAT ALI

JAWAD UL HASSAN

ZOHAIB UL HASSAN

ABDUL BASIT

JARAR HAIDER

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

466

299

280

327

338

335
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 336

505952
505954
505956
505959
505961
505962
505965
505966
505969
505971
505973
505974
505976
505979
505980
505983
505984
505987
505988
505990
505992
505993
505994
505995
505996
505997
505998
505999
506000
506001
506002
506003
506004
506005

506006
506007

506008
506009
506010
506011
506012
506013
506014
506015
506016

RAMZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAIS

AHMAD ALI

ZAIN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MALIK MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD SALEH MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD AQEEL

WAJID ALI KHAN

AHMED HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SAMAK

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

ATEZAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

RASHID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD HANZLA

HAMID ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAMS-UL-HASSAN

ABDULLAH AYUB

HASNAT ALI

SAIF-UR-REHMAN

ABDULLAH WAHEED

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

SHAHZAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

ZAHIR SHAH

AHSAN MEHBOOB

MUHAMMAD ATIF

USMAN FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

AHSAN SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

SHEHRYAR NAEEM

FASI-UR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM

MUHAMMAD HASNAT

HASEEB AHMAD

ARASH HUSSAIN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

EC-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

290
431
246
469
460

297
374
307
311
245
341

285

287

348
398

311

371

303
298
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505363
505372
505379
505384
505391
505403
505407
505417
505421
505427
505432
505438
505442
505449
505453
505457
505459
505463
505465
505469
505472
505473
505475
505477
505479
505480
505481
505482
505483
505484
505485
505486
505487
505488
505489
505490
505491

533954
533969
533973
533981
533995
534003
534009
534013
534026

534031
534035
534044
534047
534053
534056
534059
534064
534067
534068
534071
534075
534077
534078
534079
534080
534081
534082
534083
534084
534085
534086
534087

534088
534089

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

ARSALAN ZAFAR

ZOHAIB UL HASSAN

ASMA UL HASSAN

HAMMAD ALI

SAAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD AQIB

SHER KHAN

ASAD BILAL

ABDULLAH SHEHZAD

TOUQEER RIAZ

MUHAMMAD AHSAAN

AAQIB AZIZ

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

JUNAID GHAFFAR

TALHA RAZAQ

MUHAMMAD ALI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ARSAL

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SIDDIQUE

FARHAN AZIZ

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN NAEEM

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

FAHEEM HAIDER

HANZALA JAFFAR

FAISAL FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD AQIB

TASEER HABIB

HAMZA AHMED

GHULAM SHAHBAZ

SAMMAR ABBAS

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSAL

MUHAMMAD SAKHAWAT

MUHAMMAD INTEZAR MEHDI

ARMAN ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD RIAN MADNI

MUHAMMAD SHEERAZ

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD NISSAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD SULMAN

DANISH AZEEM

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

AHSAN SHEHZAD ABBASI

SADAQAT HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD YASIM

MUHAMMAD MUDASAR MURTAZA

AKBAR AZIZ

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

MUHAMMAD HASNAT ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD UMAR

UZAIR NAWAZ KHAN

KHAIR MUHAMMAD

MUSAWIR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA ANWAR

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB ILYAS

MUHAMMAD HANZALA HASSAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD TASEER REHAN

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

ISL-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

BIO-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

342

443
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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505183
505187

505193
505197

505200
505204
505208

505212

505216
505221
505225
505229
505233
505237
505241
505246
506193
506199
506202
506206
506211
506214
506220
506224
506228
506232
506237

506241
506244
506249
506253
506256
506259
506262
506264

506267
506271
506274
506277
506280
506283
506286
506289
506292
506294
506297

RAHEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ESSA

MUHAMMAD HASSAN KHAN

ABDUL WAHAB

ZUBAIR

IFTIKHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

ZURAIR ALI

ZEESHAN ALI KHAN

MUBASHIR SADIQ

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD KAIF ASAD

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

JAWAD NASEEM

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUDASIR ABBAS

SHAHEER ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAAD

ZAIN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD UMAIR ISMAEEL

TANVEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

MOEEZ KHALID

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD WALEED HASSAN

SHAHZAIB HASSAN

AFTAB AHMED

HAIDER ALI

ABDULLAH

HAMMAD ALI NASIR

MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL

WAQAS AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASHAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAFEH

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB KHAN

ABDUL WAHAB

SAFEER AHMED

ZAIN ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR RAZA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

AAMIR ALI

ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE

MUZAMMIL ISHAQ

UBAID UR REHMAN

ZAIN UL ABDEEN

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I
398

354

345
352
275

366

375

304
324

297
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505497
505501
505508
505518
505524

505530

505532

505539

505545
505550
505556
505562
505568
505574
505581
505585
505589
505593
505597
505599
505601
505603
505605
505607
505609
505611
505613
505615
505618
505620
505622
505624
505626
505628

505630

505632
505634
505636
505638
505640
505642
505644
505646
505648
505650
505652
505654
505655
505656
505657
505658
505659
505660
505661
505662
505663
505664
505665
505666
505667
505668
505669
505670
534093
534098
534110
534115
534122
534123
534134
534140
534141

AON ABBAS

MUNIB UR REHMAN

HAIDER ALI

JASIM RASHEED

SAMMAR ABBAS

ALI ARBAB

HAMMAD ALI AKBAR

TOUSEEF AHMED

HAMZA SAFI

WASIF FAROOQ

SHAN ALI

SOHAIL ABBAS

SHERAZ AHMED

TOHEED FARAZ

AMAN HAIDER

FAZAL UR REHMAN

SYED ZAMIN ABBAS BUKHARI

ABDUL GHAFFAR

SAAID ALI SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD ALI

ZAIN ALI

WAJID JAVED

HASSAN ALI

ALIYAN HAIDER

ALIYAN MUMTAZ

ARSLAN SHABIR

SAFFI ULLAH KHAN

ABDUL MUNEEB

MUHAMMAD ADIL

ZEESHAN HAIDER

FARMAN ULLAH KHAN

FURQAN ALI

SHAHEER ALI KHAN

HASEEB AHMAD

SHAKIR AMIN

ISLAM SHABIR

ZAFRAN ZAFAR

MUQTADA HUSSAIN

FAIZAN ALI

UMAR REHMAN

HUNAIN ABBAS MEHDI

ZEESHAN HAIDER

ALI HAMZA

IZRAM ABBAS

JAWAD AHMAD

FAIZAN AHMED

RIZWAN ABBAS

NAUMAN ASGHAR

ZAHEER AHMAD

HASSAN ALI

ATIF SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ABEEL TAHIR

MURTAJIZ HUSSAIN

HAMDAN AHMAD SHAHZAD

HAMZA ABBAS

NAJAM ABBAS

AHMAD HASSAN

NASEER AHMAD

FAIZAN RASOOL

SAMMAR QADEER

JAWAD AHMED

AHMAD

REHMAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHAHAB KHAN

IQRAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT KALEEM

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUBASHIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD UMER BASHIR

SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD JAWAD HASSAN

CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

GMC-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

319

400
468

294

352

338

388
412

355

307

305

373

279
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534151
534156
534164
534170
534175
534180
534185
534190
534194
534198
534202
534205

534207
534210
534212
534215
534218
534221
534224
534226
534227
534229
534232
534234
534236
534238
534240

534242
534243
534244
534245
534246
534247
534248
534249
534250
534251

534252
534253
534254
534255
534256
534257
534258
534259
534260
534261
534262
534263
534264
534265
534266
534267

534268

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN HAIDER

USMAN EJAZ

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD DANISH

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD ASAD

EHTISHAM UL HAQ

MUBASHIR IQBAL

SHAHRYAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD OBAID

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN YOUNIS

MUHAMMAD SAIF

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB NADEEM

ADNAN ALI

MUHAMMAD RAHEEQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

AHMAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

MUHAMMAD AMMAR HASSAN

SHAHRYAR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB KHAN

MUHAMMAD KHIYAM ALAM

MUHAMMAD ZARAR

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD UZAIR DILAWAR

ALI SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MOHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD SAJID

ABU ZAR KHAN

AZHAR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ASAD NAZIR

SHEROZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD SOBAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD HABIB

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN JAVED

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD AMAN ZAFAR

DANISH ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD TOUHEED

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

SABIR NASEER

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD ARYAN ASMAT

PHY-I

EC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I313

282

292

306

330

472

291
286
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534270
534275
534280
534284

534290
534298
534303

534308
534313
534318
534323
534328
534333
534338
534343
534345
534351
534357
534361
534366
534371
534376

534383
534385
534390
534397
534402
534407
534410

505786

505794

505803
505807

505810

505816
505824
505828
505829
505836

505839

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

TAYYAB ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD SABOOR SHAFIQUE

ZUFRAN ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD ASIM

ARSALAN AMJAD

ADEEL ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF

MUHAMMAD MUBBASHIR

MUHAMMAD AQIB

MUHAMMAD UMAR

ASAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD ADNAN UMAR

AKASH AHMED

KHIZAR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR USMAN

MUHAMMAD MUBEEN

AFSAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

FAHEEM AHMED

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD BAKHTAWAR

ABU BAKAR

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MAZHAR IQBAL

MUNSAB SHEHZAD

AHMAD WAQAR

SALEEM IQBAL

SIDRA GUL

SHAKEEL ABBAS

SAAD IJAZ

RASHID UL HASSAN

SHAMEER ABBAS

HAMMAS ASHRAF

WASIF

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

261

281

260
325
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505841
505844
505848
505851

505855
505857
534623
534634
534636
534645
534648

534653
534664
534668
534672
534677
534684
534687
534696
534700
534701
534708
534711
534715
534719
534723
534728
534732
534735
534740
534742
534746
534752

534756
534759
534762

534765
534767

534770

HAMZA MEHMOOD

MAZHAR HUSSAIN

TOUQEER HUSSAIN

FAISAL AMEER

ZEESHAN MEHMOOD

HASNAIN AHMED

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA IQBAL

SAJAWAL WAHEED

ABDUL MUQEET

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD AYAZ

ASFAND YAR

MUHAMMAD UMER MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD UMAIR ZIA

ARSALAN UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD SAIM NISAR

ARMAN ALI

AHMAR NOOR

ABDUL RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

AMEER MOAVIA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AAMIR  KHAN

DANISH NAEEM

MUHAMMAD HARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD FARAZ

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH

USMAN JAVED

MUHAMMAD DIN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

TABISH AMEER

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER KHAN

MOHSIN JAVED

SHAHZAD IQBAL

ZAKIR MEHMOOD

HARIS AKHTER

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

378
298

266

331

332

319
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505790
505792
505799
505809

534627
534632
534640
534642

534651
534655

534659

534670
534674

505673
505676
505679
505681
505683
505686
505690
505692
505697
505700
505703
505704

505708
505711
505714
505716
505719
505722
505726
505729
505732

505735
505738
505740

505743
505744
505746
505748
505750
505753
505755
505757
505759

MAAZ ALI

ALI HAMZA

JAMSHAID IQBAL

FARHAD ALI

ADEEL AKHTER

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA JAVAID KHAN

BASIT ALI KHAN

IMRAN AFZAL

ANJUM FARAZ

MUBASHIR SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

ALI HASSAN

MALIK SIKANDAR

AMAN FAREED

MUHAMMAD ARIAN ALI

MUHAMMAD BASHARAT

AQIB IBRAR

AHSAN HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

DANISH MEHMOOD

TAUSEEF IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HARIS

AHMAR SAJJAD

HASNAIN ALI

SHOAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

BILAL ARSHAD

ARSLAN MUNWAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

REHAN AMIR

SHAHID ALI

SHABIR AHMED NOOR

MUHAMMAD AQIB SAFDAR

SHAHZEB

ARMAN TAHIR

ABDUL RAFAY NASIR

HASNAIN JAILANI

HAMZA IQBAL

AMEER AFZAL

HABIB ULLAH

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD ANEES

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

323

337

356

284
323
382

339

**102223*GOVT. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL KALI DILLI, (ATTOCK)

**102224*GOVT BOYS  HIGH SCHOOL, JALWAL TEH JAND, ATTOCK.
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505359
505369
505382
505386
505397
533961
533965
533976
533989

505953
505955
505957
505958
505960
505963
505964
505967
505968
505970
505972
505975
505977
505978
505981
505982
505985
505986

505989
505991

533856
533860
533865
533870
533874

MUHAMMAD ARYAN

SAHIL KHAN

SHAKEEL REHMAN

SAMEER NAZAR

KHALID KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

AHMED ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN SAJID

WAQAR ALI KHAN

SHAHID ALI

FAIZAN ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

ARSLAN ALI

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM

ABU BAKAR SHEHZAD

DANISH ALI

MOHSIN IQBAL KHAN

MAJID SHAHZAD

FAIZAN HAMEED

MUBASHIR ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN

USAMA MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

EHTISHAM ABBASS

SANA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD FARHAD

MOUWIZ ALI

MUDASSAR HUSSAIN IQBAL

FAISAL SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

SABIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PHY-I

EC-I

CHE-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

308
248

346

310
330
311
326

**102225*GOVT BOYS  HIGH SCHOOL, NAKKA AFGHANAN, TEH JAND, ATTOCK.

**102226*GOVT BOYS  HIGH SCHOOL, PINDI SARHAL, TEH JAND, ATTOCK
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505356
505367
505380
505390
505393
505400
505411
505416
505418
505424
505433
505439
505443
505447
505454
505456
505460
505462
505467
505468
505471
505474
505476
505478
533962
533966
533972
533983
533992
533998
534012
534017
534021
534029
534037
534042
534046

534052
534058
534060
534063
534066
534070
534073

ZOHAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

JALEEL MUHAMMAD

ZAHID RAFIQUE

FARMAN ULLAH

SIRAJ UL ZAMAN

SANA ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN TANVEER

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD BASIT

ABDUL HALEEM

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ZAHID SULTAN

HASSAN BILAL

SHOAIB ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AIZAZ

KASHIF IMRAN TABASUM

SAMAD HAYAT

MUHAMMAD AREEB KASHIF

SHAHAB RAUF

HAMID AZIZ

ABDUL SAMAD

MOHIB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD WAQAS AJIZ

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD KAMAL

MUHAMMAD MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD NASIR ILYAS

MUHAMMAD IDREES KHAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD RASHID

MUHAMMAD FAIZAD

MUHAMMAD FOZAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

HAZIR IQBAL

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD TALHA BILAL

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ULLAH NASEEB

MUHAMMAD SABIR JAMAL

MUHAMMAD DAUD

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

376

366
358

314

**102228*GOVT. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL PANMOTHA, TEH JAND (ATTOCK)
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505185
505188
505191

505195
505199
505203
505207
505211
505215

505219
505223
505227
505231
505235
505240
505245
505248
505250
505251
505253
505255
505257
505259
505260
505261

505262

505263
505264
505265
505266

505267
505268
505269
505270
505271

505272
505273
505274
505275
505276
505277
505278
505279
505280

505281

505282
505283
505284

505285
505286
505287

505288
505289
505290
505291
505292
505293
505294
505295
505296
505297
505298
505299
505300

505301
505302
505303
505304

505305

MAJID KHAN

MUHAMMAD WALEED KHAN

REHMAN AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

DANISH ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD EHSAN ALI

NOMAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD KHIYAM

ZAIN ABBAS

SAAD MEHMOOD

ZAIN UL ABIDIN

SAFEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALYAAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

KHURRAM SHEHZAD

SHEHROZ ALI KHAN

MUBASHIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

SAIF ALI KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ABDUL RAFY

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

WAJEEH HAMZA NAWAZ KHAN

MUJAHID ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

ARBAB HUSSAIN ARIF

HASEEB AHMED

MUHAMMAD IRTIZA HASSAN

UMAR SAJJAD

ZAIN ASIF

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

HAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

KAMIL SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN

HANZALA ZAFAR

HASSAN NAWAZ

ZAIN IQBAL

HASNAIN ALI

ROSHAAN ABBAS

SARIM RAZA

JAWAD ALI

HAMMAD AFZAL

ATIF

HASNAIN RAZA

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

NIAZ HUSSAIN

ZAIN UL HASSAN

ISRAR

IBADAT ALI

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

RABAIL SAJAWAL

HASSAM ALI KHAN

SHOAIB AKHTAR

TOUQEER ABBAS

SHEHRYAR

SAAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER

ALI HAIDER KHAN

SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER TARIQ

MUHAMMAD AHAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ALI ASGHAR

MAHAD ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

244

359

**102229*GOVT. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL MATHIAL TEHSIL JAND DISTT ATTOCK
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505306
505307
505308
505309
505310
505311

505312
505313
505314

505315
505316
505317
505318
505319
505320
505321
505322
505323

505324
505325
505326
505327
505328
505329
505330
505331

505332
505333
505334
505335
505336
505337

505338
505339
505340
505341

505342
505343
505344
505345
505346
505347
505348
505349
505350
505351
505352
505353
505354
505355

QASIM ALI

ALI HASSAN

SHAMEER HAYAT

HASNAIN ALI KHAN

MOIZ AHMED

QAISAR ALI

SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN

SHAHWAIZ

ABDUL REHMAN LIAQAT

ADNAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD MURTAJIZ MEHDI

GHULAM ASGHAR

ARYAN SAEED

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM

DANIAL RASOOL

MUHAMMAD JUNAID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

ADYAN AHMED

ALI HASSAN

ASAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HASSAN FAROOQ

FAHAD ATLAS

USMAN ALI

ABDUL BASIT KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAFSEER RAZA MEHDI

MURTAZA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

HAMID ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD REHAN

AHMAD RAZA

AHSAN MUMTAZ

GHULAM MUJTABA

MUDASSAR ALI KHAN

AHMED RAZA

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

SAIF ULLAH

ALI ABBAS

ABDUL SHAHAB

SAMI GUL

ALI SHER ABBAS

DANISH IQBAL

MEHMOOD AHMED

MUHAMMAD UBAID

MUHAMMAD HANZALA

MOHSIN JAVED

UBAID ULLAH

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

293

262

287

345

309

303
345

289

243

362

342
354

265
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502186
502190
502196
502201
502204
502207
502213
502215
502218
502222
502227
502230
502233
502236
502239
502242
502246
502249
502252
502254
502257
530619
530624
530627
530632
530635
530638
530643
530647
530652
530656
530660
530665
530668
530671
530674
530677

530680
530683
530686
530689
530691
530695
530697

ABDUL RAZIQ

GHULAM DASTAGEER

ABDUL JALEEL WAFA

AYAZ SHAHZAD

FAHEEM AHMED

FARHAN AHMED

SHOAIB ALAM

ZAIB ALAM

FARHAN ALI

ZARIAB HUSSAIN SHAH

MUZAMIL AHMAD

SYED HAIDER ALI ZULQARNAIN

KHALIL UR REHMAN

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN

ZEESHAN AHMED

FARHAN ALI

WAJAHAT

ABDUL QADEER

AYUB KHAN ALI

MUZAMIL AHMAD

ABDUL REHMAN

AHSAN EJAZ

KHANZADA SHAYAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

NABUVAT ALI

SAIFULLAH

MUHAMMAD RAMEEZ ELAHI

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD HASSNAIN

DANIYAL MALIK

MUHAMMAD AHTESHAM

ADNAN AHMAD

ZAKIR ULLAH

DOLAT KHAN

SAAD

MUHAMMAD MURTAZA

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD AMEER

AHSAN ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD UNAIB

MUHAMMAD QASIM

CSC-I ISL-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

ISL-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

CSC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I

ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I ISL-I PST-I

ISL-I PST-I

CSC-I ISL-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I UC-I

ISL-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I PST-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

205

356

335

286

338

271

330

311

348
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505494
505505
505509
505513
505519

505525
505531
505538

505544
505553
505559
505565
505570
505576
505579
534090
534101
534108
534114
534117
534124

534131
534137
534143
534149
534158
534160
534165
534172
534176
534181

534187

505362
505370
505376

505385
505398
505405

HAFEEZ AKBAR

HAMID ALI

MALIK WAQAS AHMED

LIAQAT ALI

AHMED RAZA

JALAL AHMED

DANIAL AZIZ

JAMSHAID AHMED

WAJAHAT AHMED

SAJJAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ADIL HASSAN

HAMID RAZA

MUHAMMAD ALI

HASSAN BASHARAT

TAIMOOR ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL

UZAIR AHMED

KHURRAM ZAHID

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SAQIB

MUHAMMAD ATIF

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIR

SAJAWAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AQIB

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD SAGHEER

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUBASHIR HUSSAIN

ABDUL WAHID

ABDUL REHMAN

ARSLAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUHMMAD DANIYAL NAZIR

HAMZA IQBAL

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

336
352

323

349
388

**102231*GOVT. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL GULYAL KALAN, TEHSIL JAND, DISTT. ATTOCK

**102232*AL HUDA BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL R.S INJRA TEH JAND DISTT ATTOCK
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 350

505409
505412
505422
505428
505434
505441
533958
533970
533980
533985
533994
534002
534006
534015
534025
534027
534036
534040
534050
534055

505360
505365
505374
505383
505394
505401
533955
533963
533974
533986
533991
533999
534011
534016
534020

MUHAMMAD AQIB

HAMID NAWAZ

IMAD SAMEER

MAJID SALEEM

ATIF MEHMOOD

ALI HAMZA

YASIR AMIN

REHAN MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD NAEEB

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

UZAIR HASSAN

AHSAN SAEED

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM RASHID

MUHAMMAD SAHIL ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

ARMAN-UL-HAQ

SHAHZAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB IQBAL

USMAN AZIZ

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

FAZAL KAREEM

AMIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

DARWESH

ABDUL KHALIQ

ZAFARULLAH KHAN

ABDUR REHMAN

TASAWIR ALI

SAMIUL HAQ

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA KHAN

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

MUSAWIR ALI

HIZBUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

384
461
389
354

344
296

415

456
424
488
416
473
434
460
483
478
479
456
481
452
472
403

**102233*PARACHA JAMIA ISLMIA SECONDARY SCHOOL INJRA TEH JAND DISTT ATTOCK
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534790

534794
534798
534800
534802
534806
534810

534811

534814
534818
534820
534823

534826
534830
534832
534834
534836

506021
506032
506039
506050
506056
506062
506071
506082
534928
534936
534943
534949
534956
534960
534968
534975
534979
534988

SAIM MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

NASIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABADEEN

MUHAMMAD SIRAJ

MURTAZA NOOR

ABDUL HASEEB ALI JARRAL

SAQIB KHAN

MOEEZ JAVED

DANISH SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD AWAID UL HASSAN

AAMIR KHUDADAD

MUHAMMAD EHTESHAM AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ASIM NAVEED

HAMZA SAEED

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR

FAIZAN LIAQAT

SAIM ALI

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AREYAN ADIL QURESHI

TAYYAB EJAZ

JAWAD ARIF

ZEESHAN AHMED

NALAIN RASOOL

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD SAHIL

MUHAMMAD SHAWAIZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB KHAN

MUSAWIR ADEEB

MUHAMMAD UZAIR TANVEER QURESHI

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL BADSHAH

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

335

464

411

481

422

437

471
412

286

347
383

**102234*THE SPIRIT SCHOOL (ARFA KAREIM CAMPUS FOR BOYS )VPO NARA TEH JAND DISTT ATTOCK

**102235*SUPERIOR MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS JAND DISTT ATTOCK
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BISER COMPUTER SECTION
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 352

505492
505504
505512
534091
534099
534106

505364
505371
505375
533959
533971
533978
533982
533996
534001

505184
505190
505192
505198
505202
505205
505209
505213
505217
505222
505226
505230
505234
505238
505242
505243

505493
505503
505507

505515
505521
505526

MOHSIN AZHAR KHAN KHATTAK

MALIK DANIYAL AYUB

MUSADIQ FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD HANZALA KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

MALIK SHADAB HUSSAIN

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

UMAIR MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD IHSAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

ABDUL AHAD

HAMMAD UL HASSAN

ALI ABBAS

HASHIR AZIZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD OBAID RAZA

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MUNTAZIR KHAN

DANIYAL ASIF

MALIK HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD HASSAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUBASHIR SHAHID

FAIZAN AFZAL

TALHA HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHMED

ALI ABBAS

AMAN MEHFOOZ

MUHAMMAD ABU HURIRA SADDIQUE

ABDULLAH MOHAMMAD WALEED

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

299
361

348

373

425

521
447
365

383
396
489
353

403
345
358
363

344
466

351

**102236*THE EDUCATOR BOYS HIGH SCHOOL JAND CAMPUS MOAIN KOHAT ROAD JAND DISTT ATTOCK

**102237*IQRA EDUCATORS SCHOOL BOYS VPO TARAP TEH JAND DISTT ATTOCK

**102269*THE SPIRIT HIGH SCHOOL (BOYS CAMPUS) BASAL, TEH. JAND DISTT. ATTOCK

**102270*PUNJAB SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS PINDI KOHAT ROAD JAND (ATTOCK) 
www.ta
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO
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BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 353

505533
505540
505547
505552
505558
505564
505569
505575
505580
505586
505591
505594
505596
506017
506028
506038
506045
506061
506070
506079
506087
506091
506097
506107
506110
506115
506122
506128
506133
506140
506148
506151
534095
534103
534109
534112
534121

534126
534132
534138
534142
534147
534157
534159
534169
534174
534179
534184
534189
534191
534197
534201
534204

534206
534209
534213
534216
534219
534930
534938
534945
534951
534958
534964
534969
534973
534980
534984
534989
534993
534997
535001
535008
535011

UMER FAROOQ

ABDULLAH BABER

AHMED HASSAN

MASAB MAQSOOD SADIQ

UBAID ULLAH

KASHIF HUSSAIN

AYAN AHMED

SULEMAN KHAN

MAKHDOOM OKASHA SADID UD DIN

MUNEEB ALI TAJ

UBAID ULLAH

SHAZEB HASSAN

ARSLAN ASLAM

SAFWAN AHMED

AHMED HAYYAT

ZOHAIB ASAD

MUHAMMAD ANEES

ABDUL MOIZ

MAHAD SUDAIS

ABDUL MALIK

ABDUL REHMAN

HAMZA ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD ARYAN ABDULLAH

HAKMEEN KHAN

HANZLAH IJAZ

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

ASAD ALI KHAN

ALI ABBAS

AHMED ZIA

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD UMER

ABDUR RAFFAY

MUHAMMAD ARYAN ATIF

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD SAYYAM

MUHAMMAD SUDAIS ADNAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

SHARYAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD FARAZ SHAH

IMTASAL NAEEM

MUHAMMAD AYAZ ANWAR

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD HAMZA ALI TAHIR

HANAN ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SAAD NAVEED

MUHAMMAD HASSAM KHATTAK

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ZAHID

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD HASHIR JAVED

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZARYAB KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER SHAHBAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN JABBAR

MUHAMMAD TALHA KHATTAK

BASIT AMEER

MUHAMMAD USMAN

EHTISHAM NAYYAR

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD HASHIR AZEEM

MUHAMMAD SAIM FARHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB SULTAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR SAMEER

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

310
506
385
443
494
359
439
426
444
367
298
361
431

381
434
401
411
411
429
449
315
416
372

306

289
351
374
485

345
358
373

379
482
257

298
377

457

345
314
428

427
483
462

472
413

422

473
365
347
389

355
461
445
494
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535015
535017
535018
535020
535022
535025
535027
535029
535030

505186
505189
505194
505196
505201
505206
505210
505214
505218
505220
505224
505228
505232
505236
505239
505244
505247
505249
505252
505254
505256
505258
506197
506200
506203
506207
506210
506217

506221
506225
506227
506233
506234
506239
506243
506247
506251
506255
506258
506261
506265
506268
506270
506273
506276
506279
506282
506285
506288
506291
506295
506298

MUHAMMAD HAMZA UR REHMAN

SHAHZAIB ALI AFZAL

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD RIYAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD HASEEB HAIDER

WAQAS REHMAN

GHAYOUR ABBAS

ZEESHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN ABDULLAH

ROHAN ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI KHAN

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN UBAID

MUHAMMAD BADAR KHAN

NISHAT ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAYYAAN AFZAL

SAMMAR HASSAN

ABDULLAH BABAR

ZULQURNAIN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD UMER KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN

ALI ARBAB

HAMMAD NADEEM

UMAR ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI SHER KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB UR REHMAN

HASSAN WAQAR

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL

MUHAMMAD HASEEB KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI SAIF

UMAIR AHMED

MOEEN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI NAWAZ

FASIH UL HAQ

FARHAN HUSSAIN KHAN

ATTA UL MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD JAWAD SAADAT

RIYAN ABDULLAH KHAN

RIKSHAN ABDULLAH

ABDUL REHMAN

ALI HASNAIN

SHAYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD USMAN

YAWAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD MUJEEB AHSAN

SHAHZAIB ALI

ABDUL REHMAN KALYAR

HAROON AHMED

MUHAMMAD BAQIR ALI

ABDULLAH SAEED

MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHAN

MUHAMMAD TALAL MEHDI

MUHAMMAD AFFAN ASIM

MUHAMMAD HASHIR RIAZ

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD SHEROZ ASHRAF

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

312
353
433

392
428

506

363
453
359

507
452
468
469
420
310
332

463

312
323

426
348

338
361
313
481

424

445
361
496
431

385
427

450

431
407

**102271*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL BASSAL, (ATTOCK)
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506022
506030
506036
506046
506060
506068
506077
506086
506094
506100
506106
506111
506116
506123
506129
506134
506141
506145
506149
506154
506157

532543
532555
532560
532573
532576
532585
532593
532603
532608
532617
532625
532632
532638
532644
532650

532653
532659
532665
532671
532677

MASAB NAEEM

WAHEED NASIR

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

REHAN SIDEEQ

MOIZ ALI ADRISH

MUHAMMAD SAFWAN

ALI HUZAIFA

HASEEB MALIK

HASSAN MAVIA

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR

SAIM TARIQ

MUHAMMAD MINHAJ UL ANWAAR

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH GHAYASS

MUHAMMAD MANAN KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN KHAN

MALIK MURTAJIZ ABBAS

MUHAMMAD FAHAD UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN

HASSAAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM

SAMI-UR-REHMAN

UZAIR ALI

MOHSIN HASSAN RAZA

SAMIULLAH AHMED

SAMIULLAH

MALIK SHAHZAIB

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

OBAIDULLAH

LIAQAT KHAN

ABDULLAH IMRAN

HARIS ALI

HAMMAD KHAN

TALHA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

HAMID SAEED AWAN

ABDUL WAHAB KHALID

DANISH MEHMOOD AWAN

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

ISL-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

263
253
399
516
396
371
363
326

299

346

390
370

434
349

276
334

378
418

319

487
343
360
355
380
494

366
446

313

**102273*FAUJI FOUNDATION BOYS HIGH SCHOOL,JAND (ATTOCK)

**102277*FAUJI MODEL SCHOOL FOR BOYS JHANG BAHTER, TEH. FATEH JANG (ATTOCK)
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534272
534274
534282
534286
534293
534297
534301
534306
534311
534316
534321
534325
534330
534335
534340
534346
534352
534358
534363
534368
534373
534378
534382
534388
534393
534396
534400
534405
534411
534416
534420
534425
534427
534428
534430
534431
534432

534433
534434
534435
534436
534437
534438
534439
534440
534441
534442
534443
534444
534445
534446
534447
534448
534449
534450
534451
534452
534453
534454
534455
534456
534457
534458
534459
534460
534461
534462
534463
534464
534465
534466
534467
534468
534469

SHERAZ AKHTAR

SYED INAAM HAIDER NAQVI

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN HUSSAIN

ASAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD UMAIS ROMAN SAJID

TANZEEL UR REHMAN

ADEEL AHMAD

MURAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ARIYAN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF NAWAB

MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHALID ALVI

MUHAMMAD WALEED

SUBHAN ZAHID

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN

ALI SIRAJ

HAMZA KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD HAROON

MUHAMMAD GHAFFAR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD HASHIR GUL

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER JAN

HAMZA WAZIR

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD RAQEEB

MUHAMMAD AJWAD

MUHAMMAD NABEEL

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

JUNAID INAM

MUHAMMAD MOHEED

MUHAMMAD AARYAN KHAN

TANVEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD SOBAN IDREES

MUHAMMAD TAVEED

MUHAMMAD AKASH

HASSAAN SHAKEEL

YASIR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

SHAHEER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD REHAN ARIF

MUHAMMAD HASHIR SAMEER

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SHAHZAIB

ADIL SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD HUMAIR ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

HASHIR SALEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD FARAZ

SHAHEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD AKMAL KHAN

USAMA WASEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD HARIS IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

HUSSAIN ALI

REHMAN TARIQ

AREEB IQBAL

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

MUHAMMAD SAJEEL

MUHAMMAD WALEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

AZHAR NAZIR

FAKHAR ABBAS

ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ADIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS QARNI

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

353

441

266

330

406

391
445
368
446
256
360

310
436
388
435
390
462
428
385

406
342

383

293
334

306

300

429
378
417
329
461
341

458
368

491
301
353

368
449
338

**102278*MAHAM BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL JHAMAT THE JAND DISTT (ATTOCK)
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534470
534471
534472
534473
534474
534475
534476
534477

506023

506034
506043
506052
506058
506067
506076
506080
506088
506098
506103

506108
506114
506120
506126
506135

506143
534925
534934
534941

534947

534954
534962
534966
534972
534982
534987

534991
534994
534998
535002
535005
535009
535013

MUHAMMAD HASEEB NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

BASIT BASHIR

ABDUL REHMAN

HAIDER ALI

MALIK MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

SARMAD ALI KHAN

ABDULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUHAMMAD AHMED JUNAID

SAIF ULLAH MANZOOR

HAIDER ALI SAJID

MUHAMMAD ARYAN HUSSAIN

SAAD ANJUM

MALIK HASSAN MUJTABA

ADIL SHAHZAD

ZAIN-UL-ABDEEN

SAIM MEHMOOD

SAIF HUSSAIN MUSARAT

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD ARYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD TAHA

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHARYAR KHAN

ABD UL REHMAN

MUZAMMIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD IRFAN ABID

AMEER HAMZA ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD NAQEEB-UL-HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SAIM

MUHAMMAD UZAIR AHMED

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

UZAIR AQEEL

MUHAMMAD HASSNAIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN HAIDER

PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

327

396
341
404
401

318

348

425
299

376

**102279*PUNJAB PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS JAND (ATTOCK)
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 358

505789
505793
505800
505808
505813
505819
505822
505827
505832
505835
505838
505843
505845
505847
505850
505854
505856
505860
505861
505863
505865
505867
534625
534633
534638

534644
534652
534658

534662
534669
534675
534679
534686
534688
534692
534698

534703
534705
534710
534716
534720

534724
534725
534729
534733
534737
534741
534745
534749
534753
534758
534761
534764
534768
534771
534773
534775
534777

534779
534780

AFZAAL WAHEED

SHAMEER HABIB KHAN

MUNEER AHMED

AHMED ABBAS

FAISAL IQBAL

AHMED HASSAN

JAWAD AHMED

MAAZ AFSAR

MEHTAB KHAN

FARHAN AHSAN

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

AALYAN HABIB

AHMAD MUJTABA

SAAD ASIF

ZAIN-UL-ABDEEN

NOOR UL ISLAM

FARHAD ALI

HASNAIN RAMZAN

HABIB AHMED

SAAD ARMAN

ARIYAAN WAJID

SHAHAB YASEEN

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

MUHAMMAD KHAQAN

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ

MUHAMMAD FARAZ

MUHAMMAD ADIL

MUHAMMAD WALEED MUJAHID

MUHAMMAD IRBAZ

MUZAMMIL ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB USMAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB

ABEER KHALID

HAROON ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB AFZAL

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HUZAIFA ARSHAD

ANNAS MOAVIA

REHAN AHMED

WASAY ALI KHAN

NOMAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD HASNAT

MUHAMMAD AHSAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ABBAS KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA NASEEM

MUHAMMAD SAMI KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD SHAWAIZ SABIR

MUHAMMAD NAZEEF

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HAYYAT

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AFAQ

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN MUMTAZ

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

EC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

376

307

359
337

346

260
362
435

439
348
495

301

314

**102281*UMMA TUL ISLAMIA PUBLIC BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, PINDSULTANI (ATTOCK)
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 359

533859
533864
533867
533873
533876
533879
533882
533885

506194

506201
506205
506209
506213
506216
506219
506223
506229
506231
506236
506240
506245
506248
506252

503257
503265
503271
503277
503284
503290
503297
503298
503307
503313

MUDDASIR GUL

UMAIR EJAZ

MUHMMAD TUFAIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD WAQAS KHAN DANISH

MUHAMMAD AKASH

MOBASHIR AFRIDI

HASSAN SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD HASHIR AHMED

MOHAMMAD ISLAM

SYED ALI HAIDER SHAH

FARHAN SAEED

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

IRTAZA ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MOHAID JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD HASSAN TANVEER

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD IBTESAM  UMER

INTIKHAB MOHABBAT KHAN

ABDUL MUQEET

MUHAMMAD HAMZA AMEEN

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA RASHID

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

ABDUL WAHAB

ABDUR RAFEH

MUHAMMAD SHABAN

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID JUNAID

ABDUL WAHID

SHAHAB UR REHMAN

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

EC-I

385
329

386

375

428
318
415
385

330

347
447
397

373
362
409

429

278

342

**102283*STAR PUBLIC BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL TORANGABAD (CHHAB) TEH. JAND DISTT. ATTOCK

**102284*THE EDUCATOR HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS MITHIAL, TEH JAND DISTT ATTOCK

**102285*ISLAMIA MODEL BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, SHAMAS ABAD,  ATTOCK
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506025
506033
506041
506051

506057
506066
506074
506081
506090
506096
506102
506109
506118
506125
506131
506137
506142
506147
506153
506156

534789
534792

506019
506031
506042
506048
506054
506064
506073
534929
534937
534944
534950
534957

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ZAFAR

WALEED HASSAN

MUZAMMIL ABBAS

SYED MUHAMMAD SHABEER RAZA
BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD AWAIJ ASLAM

MOHSIN  TASADDUQ

AON ABBAS

JAWAD ALI

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN ARIF

MUHAMMAD AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

FAHAD ABBAS

ABDULLAH

RIZWAN ARSHAD

SHAHID

MUHAMMAD TAHIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD FAHAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD TALAL BIN AFSAR

SHAHAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI MURTAZA

AKASH AHMED SHAH

ZAIN SAJID KHATTAK

UMAR SHAZAIB

ALI HAIDER KHAN

HASEEB AHMED MALIK

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN IBRAHIM

SYED AHMED ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHAWAIZ ASIM

MUHAMMAD UMAIR SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA KHALID

MUHAMMAD BILAL

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I THQ-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

377
269

342
360
435

323

341
255
341

359
400
433
406
321
433
410
364
339
399
367

**102286*CITY INTERNATIONAL SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS JAND TEHSIL JAND DISTT ATTOCK

**102287*CITY INTERNATIONAL SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL NARA TEH JAND DISTT ATTOCK

**102288*BAHRIA FOUNDATION SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS, OLD TMA BUILDING, KOHAT ROAD, JAND, DISTT. ATTOCK
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505791
505795
505802
505806
505811
505817
505823
505825
505831
505833
505840
534624
534629
534639
534641
534650
534654
534660
534667
534676
534681
534682
534689
534693
534697
534704
534706
534709
534713
534717
534721
534726
534730
534736
534738
534743
534747

534751
534754

AFAQ AHMED

MEHTAB HUSSAIN

ABU BAKKER

ASAD HUSSAIN

ZOHRAN ALI

MUJTABA HUSSAIN

HAMMAD IQBAL

ALI HAIDER

NOOR IKRAM

AHMAD NAWAZ

SHAHEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

ABDUL WAHAB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AHTESHAM AZIZ

MUHAMMAD UMER

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD ABDULLAH

ATTAULLAH

ABDUR RAHMAN AHMAD

AHMER ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD JAVED

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI IJAZ

EHTASHAM UL HAQ

KASHIF AMIR

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD BILAL SHAHID

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

SARIM AHMAD

ZULQURNAIN SAEED

AITAZAZ AHSAN

MUHAMMAD ATIF

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA RAZA

MUHAMMAD ABU HURAIRA

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I375

357

292
382
360
426

441

349

344
373

361
338
369

485
494

354

356
**102289*CARE BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE PIND SULTANI TEH JAND DISTT ATTOCK
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504387

504393

504408

504422

504436

504444

504454

504467

504475

532795

532810

532821

532830

532839

532848

532857

532864

504842
533232
533236
533244
533251
533257
533263
533269

504385
504394
504409
504423

504437
504445
504455
504463

TAYYAB NASEEM

ZEESHAN AHMED

FAHAD ALI

AMAN ULLAH

FARHAN ALI

HASSAN ABDULLAH

HASSAN ALI

SHAHEER HUSSAIN

MUJTABA AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HASNAT AZAD

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ZIAD BIN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA KHAN

USMAN TANVEER

ARYAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

ZAIB ALI

SHAHZAIB AHMED

AHSAN TAHIR

GULFRAZ HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

ABDULLAH KHAN

NAVEED AHMAD ALI

ABDUL WAHID

SAAD MUZAFFAR

ARBAB UL HASSAN

ALIYAN WAJID

HASSAN SAEED

ARFAD AHMED

SHOAIB ALI

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
                 FEE ISSUE /- RUPEES

MC-I PST-I UC-I
    FEE ISSUE /- RUPEES

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I
                FEE ISSUE /- RUPEES

PASS            301                    FEE
ISSUE /- RUPEES

BIO-I CHE-I
FEE ISSUE /- RUPEES

PASS            289                    FEE
ISSUE /- RUPEES

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I
                           FEE ISSUE /-
RUPEES

CHE-I MC-I
FEE ISSUE /- RUPEES

PASS            408                    FEE
ISSUE /- RUPEES

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I
                      FEE ISSUE /- RUPEES

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I
      FEE ISSUE /- RUPEES

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I                                FEE
ISSUE /- RUPEES

PASS            364                    FEE
ISSUE /- RUPEES

ABSENT                                FEE
ISSUE /- RUPEES

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I
           FEE ISSUE /- RUPEES

PASS            316                    FEE
ISSUE /- RUPEES

CHE-I                                FEE
ISSUE /- RUPEES

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

463
520
471
372
435
507
474
459

355
358

**102290*OXFORD EDUCATION SYSTEM BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL 3 KM BURJ ROAD TEH FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK

**102291*SUFFA MODEL SCHOOL (BOYS) BURJ TEH FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK

**102292*SUPERIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCKwww.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 363

504471
504479
504486
504493
504498
504502
504506
532793
532807
532816
532827
532834
532845
532854
532860
532870
532876
532881
532887
532892
532896
532902
532905
532909
532913
532915
532917

504145
504153
504161
504170
504176
504184
504193
504202
532546
532554

532563
532571

HASEEB UR REHMAN

MUGHEES KHAN

HAIDER ALI

SYED HASEEB HASSAN

ABDUL MOIZ

AHMAD RASOOL

MATTIULLAH

MUHAMMAD WAJHI UL HASSAN

ASHIR JAVED

MUHAMMAD HUNZALAH LIAQUAT

SHAHZAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD ZARYAB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

BAQIR ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI

SAJAWAL SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

BILAWAL AMEER

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

SHAHMEER KHAN

MUZAMIL HANIF

SHARYAR MALIK

MUHAMMAD AOUN SHAHID

REYAN MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

M. TALHA HASSAN

HASNAIN ALI

UMAR BILAL

AHMED ABBAS

MAAZ ALI

ASIM RAFIQUE

M. HASSAN KHAN

AHMED HAYAT KHAN

ABDUL RAHMAN

SAIFULLAH AHMED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

341

395

424
360
451

371
339
418
371
460
411
317
377
421
460
356
523
435
457
350
352

452
410

323
310
316
377
410

416

333
375

**102293*MUSLIM PUBLIC BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL BAHTAR TEH FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 364

504390
504403
504417
532797
532809
532819
532829
532837
532846
532855
532865
532874

506540
506550

506562
506576
506598
506612
506623
506634
506643
506655
506663
506672
506679
506688
506694
506698
506703
506708
535290
535306

535322
535337
535352

535366
535386
535391
535404
535418

535425

535430
535438

535444

CHAUDHRY FAIZAN

ALI HAMZA

MOHSIN ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD HASHIR TARIQ

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD AHMED RAZA

MUHAMMAD MOBEEN AHMED

MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD IBTASAM RAZA

MUHAMMAD AHMAD AKBAR

DANIYAL LIAQUAT

RAHIB ALI

QASIM ALI

KAMIL ISHAQ

TAYYAB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

ABDUL AHAD ALI

SHOAIB SULTAN

SULMAN HAIDER

HAIDER ALI

MUNEEB ALI

NOSHAD ALI

TANZEEL AFTAB

AKASH ALI KHAN

KAMIL ALI

SAIF ABBAS

ZAIGHAM ABBAS

MUNTAZIR MAHDI

QALB E ABBAS

ASADULLAH

ASMATULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

UMAIR ALI

MUTAWASIL MAHDI

MUHAMMAD AMMAR

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SAMIULLAH

ABDAR ALI

HARIS ABBAS

PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

336

316
389
342
397
398

433

250

393

333

297

416
447

**102294*FCC&S GRAMMAR SECONDARY SCHOOL (BOYS) RAILWAY RAOD FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK

**102301*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL AHMEDAL, (ATTOCK)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 365

506335
506343
506352
506360
506370
506376
506384
506390
506396
506405
506412
506420
506427
506432
535070
535079
535092

535103
535114
535124
535134
535143
535154
535163
535169
535178
535185
535192
535197
535204

535212
535218
535222

506329
506346

506347
506357

SHAYAN KHAN

SAHIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM

QURBAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MAAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

AZIZ KHAN

GHULAM MOEEN-UD-DIN

ADAN ALI

ABDULLAH JAN

ABDUL MATEEN

ALI HASNAIN

MATI-UR-REHMAN

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD HASAAN FAREED

SHEHRYAR KHAN

FAROOQ-E-AZAM

MUHAMMAD ROMAN JAAGIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHWAIZ

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD FAISAL DIN

MUHAMMAD TANVEER

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD HUMAIR

BILAWAL KHAN

AMMAR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF AHMED

MUHAMMAD DILLAWAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAAIM

INAM UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI AHSAN

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

MUNEEB HASSAN

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

363

416

319
347

315

**102302*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL AKHLAS, (ATTOCK)

**102303*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL CHAKKI, (ATTOCK)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 366

506364
506372
506385
535075
535080
535093
535104
535115
535125

507152

507160
507170
507174
507188
507192
507202
507208
507215
507220
507226
507231
507238
507243

507246
507250
507254
507258
507265
507269
507272
507276
507279
507283
507289
507291
507297

507298
507301
507305
507309
507312
507315
507317
535685
535691
535705
535711
535717
535725
535730
535739
535747
535749
535757
535762
535767
535776
535778
535785
535786
535790
535794
535801
535803

MUHAMMAD AALIYAN

ABDUL MANAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

REHAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD SHABAN

MUHAMMAD ISRAR

UMAR KHALIL

ASAD ALI

MALIK YAWAR AWAN

WAJID ALI

ALI HAMZA

HAMZA REHMAN

TAYYAB MEHMOOD TAHIR

TAUHEED HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMMAR

ALI HASSAAN

AQIB ALTAF

UMAR REHMAN

ABDUL REHMAN

REHMAN TANVEER

ABDUL WAHAB YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

ALI HAMZA

WAJID ISLAM

MUHAMMAD ASAD

SULTAN JAN

AQEEL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

MUHAMMAD ALI

ABDUL NOUMAN

HASNAAN KHALIL

RASHID ABBAS

AQIB MEHMOOD

ZEESHAN ALI KHAN

ZAKRIA AMEEN

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

ADEEL AHMAD

FAHAD FAHEEM ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD FASIH UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD JAFFAR

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

AFFAN ZAHID

MUHAMMAD MOEED AFTAB

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MAMOON MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD FAWAD SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD UZAIR MALIK

MUHAMMAD HARIS KHAN

MUHAMMAD INAM

MUHAMMAD HAMEED

AMEER MOAVIA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

PHY-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

ISL-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

ISL-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

UC-I

PASS

245
355
297
319

249

328
333

301
330
460

288

246

262
286
287
295
371

376

359

329

288

288
297

313

310

**102304*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL DHOKE LAHAM, (ATTOCK)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 367

535806
535810
535817

535819
535822

506538
506549
506568
506585
506594
506606
506619
506628

506638
506648
506658
506667
506674
506683
506696
506700
506705
506710
506712
506718
506720
535294
535308

535330

535349
535360
535371

535383
535395
535406

535420

535428
535435
535437
535447
535452
535458

535465
535470

535474

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD AFZAL AWAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MOHSIN MEHMOOD

WAJEEH UL HASSAN

FAIZAN ZAMURAD

ADEEL KHAN

AYAN AZHAR

UBAID UR REHMAN

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

KAMRAN ALI KHAN

ZAIN ALI

MALIK AOUN ABBAS

MOBEEN KHAN

UBAID UR REHMAN

ALI HASSAN

ATAULLAH KHAN

ZEESHAN ABBAS

TAZAIB AHMED

QAISER NAWAB

HASSAN ALI

SHARJEEL AHMED

ASAD ALI

JASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SIYAM

NOMAN SHAFQAT

ARMAN KHAN

TALAT MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SALMAN

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

AZHAR ABBAS

SAMIR MEHMOOD

SAIFULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

UC-I

UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

252

**102305*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL GANDA KAS, (ATTOCK)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 368

506534
506548
506569

506586

506592
506610
506618
506632
535295
535318
535325
535343

535356
535369

506533
506546
506565

506583
506593
506607
506620
506629
506642
506647
506656
506665
506678

506687
506693

506697
506702
506707
506714
506716

506721
506724
506727
506730
506733
506736
506739
506741
506743
506745
506747
506749
506751
506752
506753
506754
506755
506756
506757

506758

FAIZAN ALI

FARHAN ALI

AZAM ABBAS

ZEESHAN ALI

IZRAM ABBAS

AYAN HASSAN

ATTAB HUSSAIN

JUNAID HASSAN

ASHIR IMRAN

MUHAMMAD WAHAB

MUHAMMAD JAWAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ALI

DANIYAL HAIDER

ABDUL HAKEEM

NABEEL HASSAN

SHER ALI KHAN

ABDUL WAHID

HASSAN ALI RAZA

SARDAR FAZAL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

GHULAM MURSIL JINNAH

HAMEED KHAN

SYED MOHSIN ALI SHAH BUKHARI

ASIM SHAHZAD

ZEESHAN SAFDAR

TAYYAB ALI KHAN

GHULAM ABBAS

SHAHBAZ SHARIF

QALB ALI

MUNTAZIR MEHDI

QAIM ALI

SOHAIL HASSAN

FAWAD ALI

FAHAD ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

ZAIN ABBAS

ABU BAKAR

ZAIN ABBAS

ALI HAIDAR

SAIM ALI

FARHAN SHAHZAD

ZOHAIB HASSAN

NOUMAN ABBAS

ZAIN ALI

HASEEB ALI

MUNTAZIR HAIDAR

ALI HASSAN

AUN ABDULLAH

HASNAIN HAIDAR

ALI AHMAR

JALAL UD DIN

ALI ABBAS

HAMZA HAFEEZ

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

280

366

256
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506759
506760
506761
506762
506763
506764
506765
506766

506767
506768
506769
506770
506771
506772
506773
506774
506775
506776
506777
506778
506779
506780
506781
506782
506783
506784
506785
535301

535316
535333
535345
535361
535372
535382
535390
535400

535415

535423

535431
535441

535448
535454
535460
535466
535469
535472
535476
535479
535482
535485
535487
535490
535494
535496
535501
535504
535506

535508
535510
535511
535512
535513
535514
535515
535516
535517
535518
535519
535520
535521
535522
535523

ZURAIR ABBAS

SYED ALI WAJDAN HUSSAIN SHAH

GHULAM ABBAS

FARHAN AZHAR

SHERAZ ALI KHAN

IBBAD UL HASSAN

MALIK NAQQASH MEHMOOD

TAUHEED

AOUN ABBAS

MEHTAB HUSSAIN

FAHAD ALI

AFSAH AETEZAZ KOKAB AWAN

HASSAN ALI

MOUEED UL HASSAN

HUSSAIN MUSHTAQ

ABDUL MAALIK

ABDUL HASEEB

MUHAMMAD ADEEL ABBAS

RASHID ABBAS

ALI HAIDAR

FASEEH  HAIDAR

ZAIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ABDUL JALIL

NASEER AHMAD

QASIM ABBAS

ARSLAN HAIDAR BUTT

AFTAB ALI

MUHAMMAD DILSHAD

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN HAIDAR

AHSAN IQBAL

BADAR REHMAN

BASIT ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD AMAAN HAIDAR

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD JAWAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN EJAZ

MUHAMMAD RUMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD ALI

SAMAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUTEEB

MUHAMMAD NASIR

ALI RAZA

AITIZAZ AHSAN

MUHAMMAD SALIH

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD ARBAZ

MUHAMMAD UMAN

MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL

SHAHZAIB ALI KHAN

SHEHROZ IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AWALEEN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

REHAN TOUQEER

EHTISHAM RAZA

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

MUHAMMAD MUSHAF ABBAS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

ABSENT

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

318

338

365

273
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535524

535525

535526

535527
535528
535529
535530

535531
535532
535533
535534
535535
535536
535537
535538

535539
535540

535541
535542

535543
535544
535545

535546

535547
535548

506786
506789
506791
506792
506795
506796
506799
506800
506802

506805
506807
506809
506810
506811
506812
506813

506814

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

BAQIR ABBAS

SHAHZAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD HANZALA KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD SIFTAIN

MUHAMMAD RABEE UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

MUHAMMAD SAEED MOOSA

AITIZAZ AHSAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ZIA

DANIYAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI NAVEED

MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ QAISAR

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUZAMMIL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER

SAIFULLAH

MUZAMMIL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA

SARMAD REHMAN

ARSLAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD TABASSUM

MUHAMMAD MUAVIA

MUHAMMAD USMAN

AHMER ALI

SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AHMED

MEHRAN HASSAN

HABIB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

SABOOR NAWAZ

ASAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHIR

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I
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506815
506816
506817
506818
506819
506820
506821
506822
506823
506824
506825
506826
506827
506828
506829
506830
506831
506832
506833
506834
506835
506836
506837
506838
506839
506840
506841
506842
506843
506844
506845
506846
506847
506848
506849
506850
506851

506852
506853
506854
506855
506856
506857
506858
506859
506860
506861
506862
506863
506864
506865
506866
506867
506868
506869
506870
506871
506872
506873
506874
506875
506876
506877

SARMAD SHAHZAD

TANVEER AHMED

HASSAAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID

ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE

HURAIRA IQBAL

ALIYAN SAEED

MUHAMMAD HASNAT

AHMAD FARAZ

SAMMAR SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ABDUL BASIT

FAKHAR ABBAS

SOMAN SAHADAT

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUNTAZIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SARMAD SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD ABEER

HAMMAD SHAHZAD

SADAQAT HUSSAIN

SANA UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

KHIZAR ALI

FARHAN ALI

DANIYAL USMAN

JAWAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD SHABAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL

MALIK MUHAMMAD GULFARAZ

SOHAIL RASHID

HAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD SHAFIQ

HASNAIN ALI

MOEEZ ABBASI

HABIB ULLAH

ZAIN ASLAM

SHAHID KALEEM

HASSAN ALI

TALHA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

ZULFIQAR UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ARYAN

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

USAMA IQBAL

MUHAMMAD BILAWAL

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

UZAIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN SHAHZAD

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

ABSENT

MC-I

ABSENT

PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I UC-I
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506880
506883
506884
506888
506891
506895
506897
506899
506904
506905
506909
506911
506915
506918
506920
506923
506926
506930
506931
506934
506935
506938
506940
506942
506943
506946
506948
506950
506952
506953
506956
506957
506959
506961
506963
506966
506968

506969
506972
506974
506975
506976
506977
506978
506979
506980
506981
506982
506983
506984
506985
506986
506987
506988
506989
506990
506991
506992
506993
506994
506995
506996
506997
506998
506999
507000
507001
507002
507003

MUHAMMAD ADNAN SABIR

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUNEEB-UR-REHMAN

SHAHMEER AASHIQ

SHAHBAZ MALIK

SABIH KHAN

JALAL AHMED

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD AADIL

KAIFI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAKIR

ZEESHAN NASIR

WASEEM AHMED

RAFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

USMAN HAIDER

WALEED AHMED

HASSAN USMAN

INZAMAM DILAWAR

WAJID KHAN

HAMZA

HASNAIN AHMED

UMAIR RAZA

MUHAMMAD AYAN AHMED

ABDUL WAHID

AHTESHAM AHMED

MALIK MUDASSIR ALI KHAN

UMAR SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

MAJID KHAN

MUHAMMAD HANZALA

MUHAMMAD AALIYAN

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

ZEESHAN ALI

ZEESHAN ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD ATIF

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

ABDUR REHMAN

UMER HAYAT

GULZAR

HANZALA KHALID

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

HABIB-UR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MALIK ASIM

MUHAMMAD ATIF NAWAZ

ALI

SHAFQAT ALI KHAN

MOHSIN SHAHZAD

SHAHZAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

RAHEEL AHMED

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD USAMA

WAQAS AHMED

TABISH RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD BILAL

BILAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD QASIM

NAWAZISH ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI

JAWAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD REHAN

THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

ABSENT

PHY-I

CSC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

THQ-I

THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I

PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

THQ-I

PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

256

308

304
282

269

306

272

360
283
306
311

338

304

310
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507153
507162
507173
507181
507189

507194
507203
507210
507217
507221
507227
507235
535682
535696
535699
535707
535714
535728

535736
535742
535743
535751
535755
535765
535770

506537
506547
506571
506577
506602
506615
506626

506636
506644
506652

506661
506671
506681
535297
535309
535327
535346
535362
535374
535384

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ASJAD

FAIZAN AHMED

AHMED KHAN

MAZHAR HUSSAIN

ABDUL SALAM

ZEESHAN AHMED

MOHSIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ANWAAR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

JAMSHAID KHAN

MUHAMMAD AQIB

MUBASHIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TOUQEER

AHSAN MEHMOOD

NOMAN KARIM

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD RAFAQAT

AAMIR SOHAIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

SHEHZAD AHMED SHAH

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

BILAL HUSSAIN

UMER ELAHI

NISHAN E HAIDER

ZOHAIB ALI

MALIK MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

UBAID AHMED

SUFYAN AHMED

SAAD SAIFULLAH

SAMI UL HASSAN

ZARYAB AHMED

ZIA HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD SUDAIS

MUHAMMAD HANAN SIKANDAR

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD AZAN RAZA

ARYAN FAISAL

MUHAMMAD BEHROZ QAZAFI

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

UC-I

ISL-I UC-I

EC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I PST-I

278
238

382

337
270
291
277
344
303

359

296

426

330
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535399
535402
535413
535422
535432
535442
535449
535455
535461
535464

507348
507361
507375
507394
507405

507413

507425
507431
507441
507450
507457
507464
507472
507477
507485
507489
507493
507495
507497
507499
507501
507503
507505

507507
507509
507511

507513
507515

507517
507519
507521
507523
507525
507528
535885

535894
535915

535922
535931
535941
535950
535958

535967
535977

535985

535992

535999
536006
536012

MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

EHTASHAM HAMZA

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

HARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD ESSA

MUHAMMAD EISA

BAKHTAWAR ALI

SYED HUSSAIN MURTAZA

ABDULLAH KHALID

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

UBAID AKHTER

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD AHSAAN

MUSSAB ALI

BILAL

ZEESHAN NISAR

SAMMAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AZAN

ZAIN ARIF

MUHAMMAD ADIL

SHAYAN KHALID

SYED FAIZAN ALI

ARSLAN KHAN

SHOAIB KHAN

SHABIR

ROHAIL AHMED

HASEEB ALI

RIZWAN KHAN

SYED AMEER ABBAS

RASHID MEHMOOD

ABDULLAH

HUZAIFA MATEEN

SAMMAR ABBAS

ZAIN-UL-ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

ABDUL MOAIZ

AHMED IJAZ

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD DAIM ALI

BASIT MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD SUFFIYAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM-UR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HAROON ABID

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM HASSAN

EHTISHAM UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

SIKANDAR ALI

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHAN SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR KHAN

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

302

355
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536017
536021

536026

536030
536034

536037

536039
536041
536043

536045

536047

536050
536051

536052

536053

536054

536055

536056
536057
536058
536059
536060
536061

536062
536063

536064

506330
506338
506348
506356
506366
506373

506380
506388
506399
506402
506414
506421

MUZAMMIL SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD SHEHRAZ

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD NATIQ

MUHAMMAD UBAID

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ

MUHAMMAD ROMAN

MUZAMMIL ABBAS

DAWOOD WAHID

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUDASSAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

QAMAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ABBAS TAHIR

MUHAMMAD FURQAN ALI

MUHAMMAD UZAIR SALEEM

MUBASHIR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

WAJAHAT HASSAN

KHURAM SHEHZAD

HASSAN IJAZ

KHURAM HAYAT

ABDUL WAJID

ZAHEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

FAISAL ABBAS

FAKHAR ADNAN

SHER YAR AHMED

DANIAL AHMED

MEHRIAL NISAR

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

354

295

287
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506423
535069
535078
535091
535102
535113
535123
535136
535142

535152
535158
535173
535180
535184

535191

507154
507163
507168
507180
507187
507191
507198
507209
507216
507219
507225
507230
507236
507245
507249

507253
507257
507261
507264
507268
507273

507277
507281
507284
507288
507293
507296
507300
507303
507306
507308
507310
507314
507316
507320
507322
507324
507325
507328
507330
507332
507333

HASSAN MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

SHAFQAT HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

BASAR HAYYAT

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL

HASSNAIN ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUZAMMIL MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD KAIF

MUHAMMAD EHSAN

UZAIR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

SHAHZEB ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANAS MOAVIA

MUHAMMAD ALI

ISHTIAQ AHMAD

SAMI ULLAH

ZULQARNAIN

RAHEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ADIL WAQAR

MUHAMMAD AHMAD ABDULLAH

BILAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABID

KHUZAIMA RIAZ

ABDUL MANAN

ZOHAIB JAVED

SHEZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

UMER SAAD

JUNAID JAVED AWAN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

HAMID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AZAN

HAMMAD AHMAD

RAHEEL SAJID

SYED MUSAYYAB ALI NAQVI

MUHAMMAD AKMAL

ABDULLAH SARFRAZ

JAWAD UMAR

SYED SAIM BUKHARI

DANIAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD ADNAN MALIK

MOHSIN MEHMOOD

MEER HAMZA

ANAM ULLAH RABBANI

DANYAL MEHMOOD

JAWAD AHMAD

MUSADDIQ HUSSAIN

ABDUL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ASAD

ABDUL MOIZ

DANIAL TARIQ

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PST-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

ISL-I THQ-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I

EC-I

PASS

THQ-I

PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

287

286
344

377

368
374
384

276
362
326

300
276

358

313

308
411
341
337
316

349
284

300
290
285
320
325
302

**102314*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MALHO WALI, (ATTOCK)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 377

507336
507338
507339
507341
507342
507343
507344
507345
507346
535689
535692
535703
535712
535718
535726
535735
535738
535748
535750
535756
535764
535771
535775
535781
535784
535789
535791
535795
535798
535802
535808
535811
535816
535818
535821
535824
535826

535829
535831
535832
535834
535837
535839
535841
535843
535844
535847
535848
535851
535853
535854
535856
535859
535861
535862
535865
535866
535867
535868
535869
535870
535871
535872
535873
535874
535875
535876
535877
535878
535879
535880

UMAR FAROOQ

ALI AHMAD MOAVIA

UMAR AIZAZ GHAZI

MUSABBAR BASHIR

ADIL HUSSAIN

BILAL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

HASEEB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD BASIT

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

AMMAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD NAJIH ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD MASOOD UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

SHEHRYAAR RASHID

MUHAMMAD ISAL UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD REFAN

AHTISHAM HAYDER

MUHAMMAD JUNAID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

IRFAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD ROWAIS

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD UMAIR HAMZA

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD DAOOD

MUHAMMAD MEHMOOD JAWAD

MUHAMMAD SAJID

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN ZIA

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD MOBEEN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD KHAWAR

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD MOIZ AHSAN

ARMAN NAWAZ

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD LARAIB HAIDER

REHAN AFZAL

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

SAJAWAL NAVEED

NAZAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER

MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF

DAWOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD HAROON

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN KHAN

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I

UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I

UC-I

PHY-I

EC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

UC-I

BIO-I

UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I THQ-I

PASS

ISL-I UC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I UC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

360
430
406

361
393
335
313
342
305
302
312

302
277
289

362
306
265

364
303

368
379

304
274

278

283
271

263

285

245www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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506878
506881
506885
506887
506892
506894
506898
506901

506903
506907
506908
506913
506914
506919
506921
506925
506928
506929
506932
506933
506936
506937
506939
506941
506944
506945
506947
506949
506951
506954
506955
506958
506960
506962
506964
506965

506967
506970
506971
506973

ABDUL FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

NAUMAN ALI

IKRAM UL HAQ

DANISH

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

ASAD RIAZ

JIBRAN KHAN

ILYAS SAEED

SHARBAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD MUZZAMIL

NAYYER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AFAN ARSHAD

ABDUL REHMAN

NAEEM UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD RAZA

HASSAN REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

HAMZA ALI

TANVIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUDASSAR NAZAR

WAQAS KHAZAR

MUHAMMAD HASHER

AHSAN ABBAS

HAROON UL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

ABDUL REHMAN

NAWAZISH ALI

MUHAMMAD QADEER

AMEER HAMZA

KAWISH ALI

USMAN ALI

SAQIB NAWAZ

SAAD SAEED

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PHY-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

ABSENT

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

352

296

**102315*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL DHOKE DERA (ATTOCK)
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507155
507165
507169

507177
507185
535686
535690
535704
535713
535715
535729

507004
507019
507020
507033
507039
507042
507047
507050
507057
507064
507068
507071
507076
507080
507086
507090
507094
507096
507099
507101
507105
507107
507108
507109
507110

507111
507112
507113
507114
507115
507116
507117
507118
507119
507120
507121
507122
507123
507124
507125
507126
507127
507128
507129
507130
507131
507132
507133
507134
507135

HASSAN SHEHZAD

ZOHAIB AMEER

JAWAD AHMED

TAJAMAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TAJAMAL

AAMIR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD SADAQAT

SHER ZAD

FARHAN ALI

SAAD ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD ADIL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMMAR

MUHAMMAD AMMAR

ARSAL ALI

ARSLAN NASIR

JASIM ALI TAJ

MUHAMMAD ALI

ZOHAIB NAWAZ

SYED ZAGHAM ABBAS KAZMI

ANAS KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD ANAS

AMAR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA

ALI HAIDER

AUNN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AHMED RAZA

SYED SHABEEH UL HASSAN

SAIM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AMMAR QURESHI

AHMED HASSAN ABBAS

SHER ALI

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

SABAHAT HUSSAIN

MUNEEB NASIR

ABDULLAH KHAN

ALI HAMZA

KASHIF FAHEEM

KASHIF MEHMOOD

SOHAIL AMANAT

ABDUL BASIT

HAMMAD HUSSAIN

ABDUL REHMAN

MOHSIN AHMED

KASHIF ALI

AHMED IQBAL

ABDUL REHMAN

AHMED SHAFAN

HAIDER ALI

AQEEL HAIDER

SARDAR SAAD ALI KHAN

RAHEEL SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ARIYAN

UMAR MOAWIA

HASSAAN ALI

BILAL AHMAD

SALEEM UR REHMAN DANISH

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

UC-I

ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CSC-I THQ-I

ISL-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

CSC-I

GS-I IST-I

ABSENT

EC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

GS-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I PHY-I THQ-I

GS-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

367
305

325

310

280

314

355

499

297
298

342

305
325
315
294

341

303

256

301
299

**102316*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL MAIRA SHARIF (ATTOCK)

**102317*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL NO.2 PINDI GHEB (ATTOCK)
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507136
507137
507138
507139
507140
507141
507142
507143
507144
507145
507146
507147
507148
507149
535551
535559

535563
535571
535577
535581
535586
535590
535594
535598
535602

535606
535610
535616
535619
535621
535623
535624
535625
535626
535627
535628
535629

535630
535631
535632
535633
535634
535635
535636
535637
535638
535639
535640
535641
535642
535643

535644
535645
535646
535647

535648
535649
535650
535651
535652
535653
535654
535655
535656
535657
535658
535659
535660
535661
535662
535663
535664
535665
535666

MUHAMMAD AMAN

HAMZA ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

SHAHMEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUZAMIL AHMAD

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

SYED ALI ASGHAR SHAH

SAQIB ALI

KHUBAIB MOAWIA

SYED MUHAMMAD AMR ABBAS

HAMZA ALI

RAZI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD REHAN

YASIR MEHMOOD

QAMAR RAZA

MUHAMMAD KASHIF MALIK

MUBASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ATIF

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

AHSAN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD FAHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD WALEED

AZHAR ALI

MUZAMMIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHERAN

MUHAMMAD WASEEM SAQIB

MUHAMMAD JIBRAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

DILAWAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD HADI

DILAWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD RAYAN SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL

USMAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

DANIYAL AHMAD

MUBASHIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MUEEZ IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HASAAN AHMED

DANIYAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD NIAZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHAB

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD MEHTAB AZIZ

USMAN NAZEER

MUHAMMAD SHAKIR

SHEHROZ  HAYAT

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD AYYAN REHMAN

RAEES KHAN

AIZAZ ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD IBRASH

JAHANZAIB TABASSUM

ROMAN SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD NAAD E ALI

MUHAMMAD MUZAKKIR UL HAQ

PASS

EC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I GS-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

GS-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

GS-I

EC-I GS-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I

PST-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

GS-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

320

304

255
348

303
299

262

281
393

300

362

330

273

339
362

288
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535667
535668
535669
535670
535671
535672
535673
535674
535675
535676
535677
535678
535679
535680
535681
663232

507150
507158
507171
507178
507184
507195
507200
507206
507213
507222
507229
507233
507239
507244
535683
535697
535701
535708
535721
535724
535733

535737
535744
535752
535758
535766
535772
535777
535780
535783
535787
535792
535796
535800
535805
535809
535812
535814

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER

MUHAMMAD NIZAM UD DEEN

MUHAMMAD ASAWER

MUHAMMAD QASIM RAZA

USMAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER RABBANI

MUHAMMAD ATTA UL MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD NASEER UD DIN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MALIK

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB SATTAR

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD SAMI SALIHEEN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD EHSAN UL MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUSTANEER IQBAL

HUMAIR SHEHZAD

QASIM IQBAL

RASHID ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

FARHAN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

HAMZA NAZEER

AHMED MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

SAFI ULLAH SADIQ

ADIL NOOR

SHAHMEER WAJAHAT

DANISH MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ISRAR SARWER

ABDUR REHMAN

AHSAN QADEER

MUNIR AHMED

MUDASSAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SARIM

MUHAMMAD JUNAID KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN HAMZA

MUHAMMAD IHSAN

MUHAMMAD HUMAIR ALI

MUHAMMAD KASHAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAM HAMZA

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD YASIR

AHSAN RIAZ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

GS-I ISL-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

UC-I

ISL-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

370
333

319

278
337

365
309
378

306

442

257
278
274
281
332
336

295
365

291
317
321

345
301

307

369

271

308

315
344

**102318*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL SURAG (ATTOCK)
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507351
507369

507379
507395
507404

507412
507424
507435

507443
507451
507459
507465
507474
507480
507484
507488
507492

535883
535905
535909
535920
535932
535943

535949

535960
535969

535978

507358
507362
507385
507391
507406
507415
507421

507432
535887
535904
535908
535921
535930

OBAID ULLAH

IZAN ABBAS

ABDUL QADIR

AKMAL

TABEH ABBAS

MUNEEB HASSAN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD ALI TARIQ

RUWAID KHAN

MOHIB ALI RAZA

HASEEM ABBAS

MUZAMIL AHMED

FARHAL ABBAS

INAM ALI

KHAWAJA HASSAN NAVEED BUTT

TAYYAB ABBAS

JAWAD HUSSAIN

WASIF ABBAS

ANNAS IBRAR

MUHAMMAD TAHIR YOUSAF

DILAWAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN KHAN

MEESUM ALI ABBAS

MURATAJIZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD SHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

SARIB HUSSAIN

NOUMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI ISHAQ

LABEEB AHMED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

JALAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

FAIZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD HAMAD

MUHAMMAD HASNAD

SHAFQAT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

355

279

273

351

348

**102319*GOVT MUHAMMAD ALI JINNAH BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, PINDI GHEB, ATTOCK

**102320*GOVT BOYS  HIGH SCHOOL, JANGLA TEH PINDI GHEB, ATTOCK
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 383

535947

506529
506557
506560
506589
506600
535292
535319
535331
535347
535354
535367
535381
535394
535410

507156
507164
507172
507179
507186
507196
507201
507207
507214
507223
507228
507234
507240
507242
507247
507251
507256
507260
507263

507267
507270
507275
507280
507282
507287
507290
507294
535687
535695
535698
535706
535716
535722
535731
535740
535746
535753
535759

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

ROHAID MEHMOOD

AHMAD FARAZ

GHAZANFAR ABBAS

HAMMAD HAIDER

RAHEEL HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD SAJEEL

MUHAMMAD SHAFAY

MUHAMMAD NAQEEB

MUHAMMAD SHERYAR

MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD

MUZAMMIL AFZAL

MUHAMMAD KAIF

MUHAMMAD SAIF ALI

ASAD RAZA

SAIM RAZA

HASSAN MUJTABA

AMANAT KHAN

MOHSIN HAROON

ALI ABBAS

UMAR SHEHZAD

WAJAHAT HAIDER TAHIR

NAZIM ALI

MOHSIN SHEHZAD

MAZHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

NIAZ HUSSAIN ALVI

MUHAMMAD AMMAR

RASHID ABBAS

FARMAN ALI

NOOR UL HASSAN

ALI IQBAL

MALIK MUHAMMAD MANZAR IQBAL

HAMMAD ALI

ASIF ZAMEER

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN

RASHID MEHMOOD

MUBBASHIR HASSAN

SAIM IRTAZA

SHEHBAZ HAIDER

ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

SAADULLAH KHAN

ADNAN ASHRAF

IQRAR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHAHYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD MEHDI

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

KHAYYAM ABBAS

MUSHRAF MEHMOOD JAFRI

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

ISL-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

245
334

306
417
265

334
420

266
312
445

461

305
304
437

360

354
352

311
243

322

351
377
375
281
297

320

392
326
462
358

**102321*GOVT BOYS  HIGH SCHOOL, MAGHIAN, TEH PINDI GHEB, ATTOCK.

**102322*GOVT BOYS  HIGH SCHOOL, DHABOOLA, TEH PINDI GHEB, ATTOCK
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 384

535763
535768
535774

506332
506340
506349
506358
506365
506374
506381
506389
506395
506403
506409
506417
506425
506430
506437
506443
506448
506453
506456
506460
506463
506467
506471

506475

506478
506481
506484
506488
506490
506492
506494
506496
506498

506500
506502
506504
506505
506507
506509
535073

535083
535097
535108
535119
535127
535131
535140
535149
535161

535170
535176
535183
535190
535196
535202
535208
535215
535220
535225
535231
535233
535238
535240
535244
535247

535249

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD MEHDI RAZA

MUHAMMAD MAAZ

ZARTASH HUSSAIN

BILAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHOUKAT

ZAIGHAM ABBAS

FARYAL ALI FANI

MUHAMMAD AHSAM ANSAR

HUZAIFA SHABBIR

HAMMAD ASGHAR

ASAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NADEEM

GHULAM MOHIUDDIN

ALIYAN WAHEED

MALIK MIAN AHMED CHAND SARFARAZ

ADIL AMEER

HAMID WAQAS

HAMZA FAISAL

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MALIK ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA

MAZHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

HASNAIN ABBAS

ADIL SHAHZAD

NADEEM AKRAM

MUHAMMAD AKHYAN ABDULLAH

AMJAD SOHAIL

NAVEED AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AQEEL

ALI HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ZAIN ABBAS

SHERAZ ALI

AMIR KHAN

SAAD AHMED

SAQIB SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD BILAWAL

ATIQUE UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA NAZEER

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD SOFIAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD UMAIR MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD IBRAR

MUHAMMAD FASIH UL DIN

MUHAMMAD BILAL UMAR

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

SHERYAL TARIQ

MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

SHEHRYAR HASAN

MUHAMMAD MUKARRAM RIAZ

MUHAMMAD UBAID ULLAH

AMEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN SAEED

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD BILAL

KHURRAM IMRAN

PASS

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

382

353

314

269

283
401
436
342

289

375

376

316

380

276

**102323*QUAID SCIENCE FOUNDATION BOYS SEC SCHOOL SARWAI TEH PINDIGHEB DISTT ATTOCK
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 385

535254
535257
535260
535262
535265
535268

535272

506331

506341
506355
506363
506368
506378
506386
506392
506398
506407
506413

506416
506424
506431
506438
506442

506447
506452
506457
506461
506464
506468
506472
535066
535077
535088
535101

535110
535121
535132
535147
535151
535160

MUHAMMAD FARHAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

MUHAMMAD MOSEEF ALI AFZAL

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD AAKASH

USAMA NAWAB

HASSAN MASOOD

SAMEER ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

WASIB ALI

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

ATTA UR REHMAN

MALIK ARSALAN SAEED

ABDUL SHAHZAD

HAMMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

AHMED RAZA

USAMA NAVEED

FARHAN ULLAH

HAMMAD ALI

FAHAD AHMED

FAHEEM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MUQTADIR

JALLAL HAIDER SHAH

QASIM ISLAM

MUHAMMAD AALYAAN

MUHAMMAD AALYAAN

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

ATTIQUE UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ROOMAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAR UL MADINA

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ATTA UR REHMAN

THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

344

357

**102324*GOVT. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL NOSEHRAH TEH PINDI GHEB ATTOCK
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS
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506333
506339
506350
535067
535076
535089
535100
535111

507006
507014
507021
507359
507373
507386
507398

507408
507417
507428
507438
507447
507455
507458
507466
507475
535554
535556
535566
535572
535893
535900
535907
535923
535935
535945
535955
535964

535972
535981
535988
535995
536000
536005
536011
536019

536024

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

QALB E ABBAS

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD EHTASHAM

MUHAMMAD SAQIB TANVEER

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

ZEESHAN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA

RAZA ALI NASIR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HAMZA ALI

RAJAB ALI

MUHAMMAD ASAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HAIDER ALI

WASEEM KHAN

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS SOLEKHEEN

SAHIL IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ANEES UR REHMAN

NOOR MUHAMMAD

ATTAULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAFY

MOHAMMAD ROHAIL ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN

BABAR ALI

USMAN ALI

MUZAMMIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UD DIN

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD SIMRAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD MUNTAZIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD UMER

BABAR ALI KHAN

DANIYAL SHABBIR

SOBAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD USAMA

MUHAMMAD ROMAN

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

443

383

361

342

**102325*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL DHOKE LALLA P/O PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK

**102326*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL NO 4 MOHALLAH ARIA TEH PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK
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507009
507016
507027
507031
507038
507044
507046
507053

507055
507062
507066
507072
507078
507082
507085
507089
507091
507097
507100
507103
507106

506337

506345
506354
506362
506371
506379
506387
506393
506401
506408
506415
506422
506428
506434

506440
506445
506450
535074
535085
535096
535107
535118
535128
535137

535145
535156
535165
535172

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

SHAKEEL UR REHMAN

HASSAN ZAHID

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

ABDUL MANAN

ABDULLAH

ALI SHER HAIDER

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

SHOAIB AKHTAR

ZAHEER AHMAD

UBAID UR REHMAN

SHOAIB ANSAR

MUHAMMAD NABEEL ZAHID

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

SAIF YAR MALIK

ZULQARNAIN IJAZ

MUDDASIR KHAN

LAJ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

REHAN ASIF

AFTAB AHMAD

ABDUL WAHAB

UBAID UR REHMAN

SAQIB GHAFFAR

SYED ABDUL RAHEEM

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

ABDUL BURHAN KHAN

ARIYAN SABIR

HAMID AMJAD

TAYYAB RAZA

MUHAMMAD ABDUL QADOOS

MOHSIN ALI

ZAIN UL ABIDIN

AHMED ALI NAJEEB

SAEED ULLAH HAMEED

HASEEB AHMED

ABDUL HANNAN

ASIM SHEHZAD

SHEHROZ AHMED

HARIS ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD HASAAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD HUNZILA

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

NOMAN JAVED

MUHAMMAD SAIM SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

BADAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAFAY

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I

EC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

420

320

356

299
452

421

418
301
416

446
365
324
377

318
449
386

**102327*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL NO 2 CHAKKI MAIRA SHARIF ROAD TEH PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK

**102328*SPIRIT SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS IKHLAS CHOWK PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 388

507010
507018
507023
507032
507036
507041
507049
507054
507056
507063
507065
507070
507075
507079
507083
507088
507093
507095
507098
507102
507104
535549
535560
535569
535575
535580
535585
535587
535593
535597
535599
535603
535607
535613

506530
506555

506574
506584

MUSADIQ ALI

HAMMAD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD AHSAN ALI

ABDULLAH HASSAN

HAMAIL ALI

HASSAN ASIF

ALIYAN JAMEEL

ABDUL MOIZ UMAR

MUHAMMAD ARIB HUSSAIN

AHMED ABBAS

WALEED MUSTAFA

HASSAN JAVED

SULEMAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

ABDUL MOHAIMIN ALI

MUHAMMAD AHMED DEEN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUZAMIL IJAZ

WASEEM AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

DAWOOD AHMED

MUHAMMAD OWN ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD IKRAM MEHBOOB

MUHAMMAD DANISH

MUHAMMAD HARIS RIZVI

ROMAN SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD SAMEER AKMAL

MUHAMMAD SAIM SHAHID

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD HASEEB ASIF

HAIDER ALI

HASNAT ALI

MALIK WASEEM KHAN

KONAIN HAIDER

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

350

350

313

439
292
306
355
289

418
298
419
331

307

438
422
422

443

233

279

353 342

**102329*PUNJAB SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK

**102330*SPRING HILL SCHOOL SYSTEM FOR BOYS KAMRIAL TEH PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK
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506597
506611
535293
535312
535329
535342
535359

605757
605769
605773
605784
605794
605805
605814
605825
605836
605847
605851
605859
605867
605877
605884
605890
605896
605900
605904
605908
605912
605916
605919
605923
645426
645441
645451
645461
645471
645481

645489
645493
645503
645514
645521
645527
645537
645547
645557
645564
645570
663388

JAWAD HASSAN

MALIK ZEESHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD WADEED ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD BAZIL

MUHAMMAD AMJAD

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

BILAWAL KHAN

TAYYBA HUSSAIN

EMAN ZUBAIR

ASMA BIBI

ISHRAT SHEHZADI

RAFIA PARVEEN

ASMA BATOOL

AZKA BATOOL

BISMA ZAHEER

HABIBA SADIA

SABA ZAIB

SANIA  HAYAT

SADIA TASNEEM

MARWA MUBASHIR

NAYAB RIFAQAT

HIFZA BIBI

SUFHANA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

HIFZA NOREEN

ESHA AHMED

FIZA TARIQ

SADIA PARVEEN

ZAHRA KHATOON

IQRA IMRAN

SADIA BIBI

AROUJ FATIMA

FAZILAT NOREEN

LARAIB BIBI

MALAIKA AMEER

HAJIRA BIBI

TANZEELA BIBI

NOSHEEN AKHTAR

UROOJ AZAD

ALEENA AFZAL

BUSHRA NAFEES

AYESHA RUBAB

MADIHA PARVEEN

LARAIB SHEHZADI

MANAHIL NOOR

MALAIKA IJAZ

AYMAN FARAZ

ANEEQA AMBER

SHUMAILA BIBI

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

364

388

387

426
302

401
343

424
289
418
326
382

322
417
402
344
319

340
387

407

318

**102331*QUAID SCIENCE FOUNDATION HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS SARWAI TEH PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK
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506539
506544
506567
506579
535300
535311
535332
535341
535358

506536
506558
506572
506588
506601
506614
506624
506635
506645
506653
506662
506670
506680
506689
506695
535291
535307
535324
535339
535353
535368
535378
535397
535403
535412

MUBEEN ABBAS

ABDULLAH WASEEM

FAZAL ABBAS

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD WAHAB ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAKWAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MAAZ ABDULLAH

MALIK MUHAMMAD IJLAL KAZIM

MUHAMMAD ADIL SHEHZAD

SAIM ALI KHAN

SAMMAR ABBAS

ABU HURRAIRA

ZAIN UL HASSAN

ALI HUSSAIN

ABDULLAH MAJID

ABDULLAH ZUBAIR

ALI ABBAS JAFRI

ZEB HASSAN

MOUJ ALI HASSAN

HASSAN RAZA

HAMID NADEEM

HAZIQ SAEED

MUHAMMAD KAZIM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHAHWAIZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN MAIRVI

MUHAMMAD BADAR BILAL

MUHAMMAD NAWAB KHAN

MUHAMMAD MEHAR SULTAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

309
346

352
451

481
428
404
465
419

323
396
447
403
458

453
307
487
373
413
522
427

417
458
446
535
321

**102332*ASKARIA SECONDARY SCHOOL (BOYS) KHAUR TEH PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK

**102371*PAKISTAN OIL FIELD MODEL SEC. SCHOOL FOR BOYS KHAUR (ATTOCK)
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PAGE NO
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507007
507013
507025
507030
507035
507040
507048
507051
507059
507060
507069
507074
535553
535557
535567
535573
535578
535584
535589
535592
535595
535600
535604
535609
535612
535615
535617
535620
535622

507011
507012
507026
507034
507037
507043
507045

507052
507058
507061
507067
507073
507077
507081

ALIYAN ALI

SUNNAN ASIF

FAHAD AHMED KHAN

HUZAIFA HAIDER MALIK

MASIL HASSAN ALI AZHAR

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

SYED HASSNAIN ALI

ALI HASSAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD AHMED

HAMMAD HUSSAIN

HASSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD AMAN ALI

ARIYYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA SAEED

MUHAMMAD JASIM RAZA

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

AHSAN KALEEM AWAN

MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZARNOOSH FAISAL

JANIS HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TABISH

MUHAMMAD SAIM

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF MALIK

MUHAMMAD MASSAB ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD HANZALAH ADALAT

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD HASAAN RAZA

NADEEM SHAH

YAZDAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AMIR ALI

HUZAIFA BIN MUHAMMAD

ABDUL REHMAN KHALID

MUHAMMAD ARYAN HAIDER

HAIDER ALI

ASHAL UMAN

SUNIL GHOURI

HAMZA ABBAS

ABDUL HANAN

AHMED MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

WAJAHAT MASOOD

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

381
283
362
413
386
471
470
310
427
316
321
354
449
465
462
457
533
474
359
397
333
512
436
337
515
356
411
401
400

357

387
285
321

273

**102373*FAUJI FOUNDATION BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL PINDI GHEB (ATTOCK)

**102374*OXFORD PUBLIC BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL PINDI GHEB (ATTOCK)
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PAGE NO
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507084
507087
507092
507349
507367
507378
507392
507402
507420
507422
507434
507446
507452
507463
507469
535555
535562
535568
535574
535579
535583
535588
535591
535596
535601
535605
535608
535611
535614
535618
535881
535906
535917
535927
535938
535942
535951

535959
535968
535979
535986
535993
536001
536007
536013
536016
536022
536027
536031

ALIYAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SAIM SOHAIL

MUNTAZIR ABBAS

CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD HAROON

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD AAYAN-UL-HASSAN

WAJI UL HASSAN

AHMED SIKANDAR

ADAN MAHDI

HAMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD AQIB MEHMOOD

ABDUL WAHAB

WALEED SARFRAZ

MEESAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASEEB-UR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD NADY ALI NAQVI

MUHAMMAD ASIM MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD WASIF IMRAN

MUHAMMAD SARMAD ALI

ROHAN MUNAWAR

AHMER HAYYAT

ABI SALOOM SANWAL

MUHAMMAD EHSAN

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD WASEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD MAHAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD WALEED

MUHAMMAD MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD RAFEH

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD TAHA TAHIR

MUHAMMAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD MAAZ

MUHAMMAD FALAK SHER

MUHAMMAD MAHAD AJMAL

MUHAMMAD SARIB

MUHAMMAD MAAZ AZIZ

MUHAMMAD FURQAN EJAZ

AWAIS ABID

MUHAMMAD ZALLAID AWAB

HUSSNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN TARIQ

PASS

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

290

273
377
408
319
386

347

397
378
372

341

360
374

388
389

335
290
350
319

314

314

258

394
290
299
285
421
316
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS
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506541
506556
506575
506590
506603
506616
506622
506633
506641
506651
506660
506669
506676
506685
506692
506701
506706
506709
506713
506717
506722
506725
506728
506731
506734
506738
506740
506742
506744
506746
506748
506750
535298
535321
535336
535351
535365

535377
535388
535389
535409
535417
535427
535434
535440
535446
535453
535459
535463
535467
535471
535475
535478
535481
535484
535488
535491
535493
535497
535499
535502
535505
535507
535509

TALHA BASHEER

HASEEB AHMED KHAN

ALI HASSAN

RIZWAN NOOR

HUSNAIN ABBAS

HADID ABDULLAH

ZAIN ALI

MUNEEB-UR-REHMAN ASIM

ZAIN ALI

ALIYAN HAIDER

MOBEEN SAGHEER

HAIDER ALI KHAN

ABDUL QADIR FARHAN ABBAS

SHAHBAN ALI

DAIM HASSAN

HASSAAN AZHAR

NISHAF JAFFER

ALIYAN AKHTAR

WAHAB ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MUNEEB

ZARYAB HASSAN

QAMMAR ABBAS

ALI  SHER

SHARJEEL

WASIF ALI

ZULQARNAIN MOAZZAM

HUSSAIN AHMED KHAN

HAMMAD SULTAN

ALI HAMZA

SAIF-UR-REHMAN

ABDUL WAHAB

ALI AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD AUN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

MUHAMMAD HASSAM ZAHID

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD KHAYYAM

MUZAMMIL MUNEER

SHEHRYAR AHMAD

ALI SHER

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

HANAN AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAYAN ALI

USMAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MUSSA

MUHAMMAD RABEEH-ULLAH ABBAS

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH IMRAN

MUHAMMAD HIFZ-UR-REHMAN

SHAHZAIB HASSAN

DANIYAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB GILLANI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD ANFAL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

428
409
420
454

309
270
328

414
447

290

401

325

358
330
361

326
291

323
362
469
434

322
297
305

344
314

310

285

379
428
277

375

304

272

**102375*ASKARI PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS AHMEDAL (ATTOCK)
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506542
506553
506561
506587
506599
506613
535303
535317
535323
535338

506531
506559
506563
506582
506605
506617

506627
506637
506646
506654
506664
506673
506682
506690
535302
535315
535334
535348
535363
535375
535385
535393
535401
535414
535424

SAQIB HABIB

HAMMAD ALI

SHOAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SARDAR ABDULLAH

ATIF HABIB

REHAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD TAQI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD JIBRAN

ARYAN SOHAIL

AZAN ASAD

ZEESHAN ALI KHAN

NOUMAN HASSAN

SAMI UL HASSAN

SAGHIR ISHAQ

ALI HUSSAIN

JAWAD ALTAF

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

BILAL ISHFAQ

FAWAD AHMED

SHOAIB ABSAR

JASIM HAIDER

MEHTAB HASSAN

AASHIR ULFAT

MUHAMMAD EHTHISAM ALI

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

UMAIR HASSAN

MUZAMMIL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MURAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD SIRAJ KHAN

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

MUHAMMAD SANA UR REHMAN

AHSAN ALI

BAQIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI AHMER

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PST-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

391

392

403

347
309

356

468
336

**102377*GRAMMAR INTERNATIONAL BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL P.O.L KHAUR TEH. PINDI GHEB, ATTOCK

**102378*MEHRAN PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS AHMEDAL TEH. PINDI GHEB, ATTOCK
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507360
507374
507387
507399
507409
507418
507429
507439

507448
507456
507461
507470
507473
507479
507483
507487
507491
535890
535895
535910
535924
535936
535946
535956
535965
535973
535982
535989
535996
536003
536009

501967
501971
501976
501988
530397

530399
530407

MURTAJIZ ABBAS

DANIAL ASHRAF

AHMAD ABBAS

HAMAIL QAISAR

MUHAMMAD AWAIS SADDIQUE

HUZAIFA KHALID

IZAN MUHAMMAD ABBAS

WAJAHAT BILAL

SARDAR MEHRAN UL HASSAN

SABI UR REHMAN

FAHAD HASSAN

ALI HASSAN AHMED

HASSAN ABBAS

MUZAMIL AHMED KHAN

AL RAYYAN MUHAMMAD ZIA

MUHAMMAD ASHIYAN

INSHAL HAIDER

MUHAMMAD JASIM RAZA

MUHAMMAD SAYAM UL SAEED

MUHAMMAD MUDASIR

MUHAMMAD SHABAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN ZAWAR

MUHAMMAD SULMAN MAZHAR

MUDASIR ALI

MUHAMMAD SAMEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD SAAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI

SHAHZAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HARRAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD SUNDAIS

SHER ALI

MUSSADIQ ALI

HASNAIN ALI

MUAVIA

MUHAMMAD HASAN

BAITULLAH

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

311
440

305
401

418

470

402

424
341
366

256
329

335

319

**102379*IQRA PUBLIC BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL PINDI GHEB (ATTOCK)
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503031
503045
503046
503054
503062

503072
503080
503088
503095

503105
503112
503119
503126
503133
503138
503145
503153
503160

503167
503172
503178
503187
503193
503199
503202

503209
503211
503214
503221
503222

503035
503043
503051
503059
503066

503075
503083
503091
503099
503107

MOHSIN KHAN

AWAIS KHAN

DAIM IQBAL

SIKANDAR ZUL QARNAIN

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD WALEED

MUHAMMAD SULAIM

ABDUL MUIZZ

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUIZZ SAJID

SANAULLAH

SHAWAIZ KHAN

SAMEER MUMTAZ

TALHA BILAL

SOHAIL IQBAL

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

HASEEB KHAN

ZEESHAN

IRFANULLAH

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD SANAN

ZAIN UL ABDEEN

ZIA MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

MUDASSIR ALI GUJJAR

HASEEB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUZAMMIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

AFAQ SALIM

WASIF KHAN

TAHIR MEHMOOD

ARSHID

MUHAMMAD AZAN

MUDASSIR SHAH

TAYYAB MEHMOOD

SHABBIR AHMAD

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I

236
316

291

273

**102381*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL KALU KHURD TEH HAZRO DISTT ATTOCK

**102383*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL VILLAGE MALLAH POST OFFICE FORMULI  TEH HAZRO DISTT ATTOCKwww.ta
lee
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503115
503123
503130
503137
503143
503150

503037
503041
503049
503057
503068
503073
503081
503089
503100
503108

504623
504630
504635
504637
504645
504651
504652
504657
504662
504666
504670
504674
504679
504684
533009
533017
533021
533030
533032
533035

533039
533044
533049
533054
533058
533062
533066
533068
533074
533075
533080

MUHAMMAD GHASSAN

ABDULLAH AYAZ

REHAN ALI

ANAS ALTAF

HILAL

FARHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MALIK SHAHMEER KHAN

ATIF ALI

SAMEER AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ASIM

NOOR HASSAN

HISBULLAH

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

AHMED RAZA

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

HASHIR HUSSAIN

HAIDER ALI

SHEIKH HARRAM

ASHHAR HAYAT KHAN

MUDDASIR MEHMOOD

SYED IMRAN HAIDER SHAH

SYED MUHAMMAD ALYAN

AZAN FAROOQ

TOHEED KHAN

AHMED ALI

MALIK ABDULLAH

HASSAN ALI

UMAR IRFAN

MUHAMMAD KALEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN JAVED

MEHMOOD ALI KHAN

UZAIR RIAZ

MEASUM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD BILAL BHATTI

MUHAMMAD ALMAS

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB ALI

MUHAMMAD AFAQ

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN MALIK

ABDULLAH NAWAZISH

NOMAN BASHIR

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

251

282

354

328

404
346
376
428
414
447
386
360
411
329
357
331
382
360
383

342
377
381
328

299
327
314
374
314
384
362
280
431
365
337

**102384*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL AWANABAD P/O SHADI KHAN TEH HAZRO DISTT ATTOCK

**102385*WAJID ALI KHAN MEMORIAL BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL NEAR BUS STOP POST OFFICE ROAD FATEH JANG DISTT ATTOCK
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531267
531278
531286

609043
609070
609083
609096
609104
609120
609131
609141
609148
609160
646699
646719
646731
646739
646750
646765
646776
646787
646796
646802
646810
646819

608916
608922
608929
608935
608942
608949
608955
608961
608967
608972

608977
608983
608987
608989
608993
608997
609001
609005
609010
609013

MUHAMMAD ARHAM SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD ROMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

MAFIA IRFAN

IRAM SHEHZADI

RABIA FIRDOUS

TASNEEM FATIMA

WASIA SHOAIB

MISBAH MASOOD

ARSHA ZULFIQAR

ZAINAB NASEER

TATHEER FATIMA

HADIA SALEEM

EMAAN RASHID

KHUSHNOODA

SAWERA EMAN

KHADIJA HAFEEZ

AROOJ ZAHRA

AREESHA  TANVEER

AYESHA QANDEEL

ANEESA FATIMA

MALAIKA FATIMA

KHADIJA KAUSAR

NOREEN SHEHZAD

AYESHA FATIMA

MEHRAB ZAHRA

SYEDA HANIA BATOOL

FARYAL BUSHRA

MARYAM IMTIAZ

EMAN ZAHRA

MEHTAB HUSNAIN

EMAN FATIMA

AQSA NOOR

ALIZA BATOOL

AMANA BATOOL

TANIA MAZHAR

AMINA ZAHID

AQSA MISHAL

NIDA SHAHEEN

SONIA SULEMAN

AMNA BIBI

EMAN ZAHRA

EMAN SEHRISH

HAYA ZAINAB

ZAINAB SALEEM

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

MC-I

PASS

PASS

306

358
392

483

342

340

469
382

385
449

415

386

437

415
411

**102386*THE EDUCATORS HAZRO CAMPUS BOYS NEAR GENERAL BUS STAND PIRDAD ROAD HAZRO DISTT ATTOCK

**103001*GOVT. GIRLS MINES LABOUR WELFARE HIGH SCHOOL DANDOT, (CHAKWAL.)

**103002*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, BASHARAT, (CHAKWAL)
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609016
609018
609021
609023
609024
609027
609028
609031
609032
609033
609034
609035
609036
609037
609038
609039
609040
609041
646556
646567
646574
646584
646591
646598
646605
646611
646618
646626
646631
646638
646644
646648
646653
646657
646661
646663
646665

646668
646672
646675
646677
646678
646679
646680
646681
646682
646683
646684
646685
646686
646687
646688
646689
646690
646691
646692
646693
646694
646695
646696
646697
646698

KANWAL YASMEEN

RIJA BATOOL

HIRA SANA

MARIAM FATIMA

BISMA NOOR

MARYAM FATIMA

TANIA KANWAL

HAMNA MURTAZA

ZAINAB SAEED

AZIMA QASIM

FARIA NOREEN

AMINA RAMEEZ

ALIYA NOOR

DURR E ZAHRA

NISHA YASIR

BIBI AYESHA

SYEDA MARYAM SHEHZADI

ZAINAB KHATOON

RUBAB ZAINAB

MAHAM HAIDER

HAREEM NAZ

ROMANA TARIQ

SAMEERA JAMEEL

AROOJ ARSALAN

SADIQA ZAMEER

MEHWISH JAVED

SAMREEN ISHRAT

SAFEENA GUL

YASHFA ZAINAB

MINAHIL NASIR

KALSOOM FATIMA

MALAIKA NAHEED

MUQADAS AYUB

SHANZA BATOOL

SEHAR NADEEM

FAJAR GUL

AIMAN RUBAH

ABEERA KHALIL

MALAIKA RUBAB

MEHAK KANWAL

SIDDIQUA REHMAN

SAEEDA BIBI

MINAL SAFIA

AIMAN ZAHRA

ALEENA ANEES

WARISHA NOOR

NAWAL FATIMA

SAWERA SAQIB

AREEBA EMAN

ADEEBA MUSARRAT

SIMRAN SHEHWAR

MAHEEN ZAHRA

ZABEENA SHAKEEL

AROOJ FATIMA

AIMAN FATIMA

SULANA IKHLAQ

ZARTASHA QAMAR

RUBAB ZAHRA

AREEBA EMAN

AYESHA SADIQA

RUKHSAR ZAHRA

HAJIRA ZAINAB

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

487
414
444
504
443
404

440
451
435
452
398
435

365

377
389
347

386

386

311
429
418
451

427
389
467
404
422
385
397
386
455
462
462
427
434
393
350

454
362
398

383
457
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609044
609057
609072
609085
609098
609110
609122
609132
609142
609154
609163
609174
609180
609186
609190
609197
609201
609206
609209
609213
609216
609218
609220
609222
609224
609225
609226
609227
609228
609229
609230
609231
609232
609233
609234
609235
609236

609237
609238
609239
609240
609241
609242
609243
609244
609245
609246
609247
609248
609249
609250
609251
609252
609253
609254
609255
609256
609257
609258
609259
609260
609261
609262
609263
609264
609265
609266
646709
646717
646729
646743
646754

646764

HAZKA SHAHID

IQRA BATOOL

LUBNA KOUSAR

LAILA BIBI

AQSA LIAQAT

HINA ABRAR

AQSA KANWAL

DIYA MALIK

HIRA JAHANGIR

AMAR ZAHRA

UJALA SEHAR

MUNTAHA NADEEM

FARWA BATOOL

MUQADAS IQBAL

AQSA MAZHAR

HAIFA ZANIB

NOOR-UL-AIN

SANA FATIMA

HAIKA SHAHID

MARYAM NAZIR

NOOR UL AIN

NAILA MARRIAM

BISMA ZAFAR

FAIQA YASMEEN

SABA BATOOL

MEERAB ALI

ANILA IMDAD

IQRA ARSHAD

SANA BATOOL

SAIRA BABAR

ZAHRA FATIMA

GHULAM HAFEEZA

QURA-TUL-AIN

TANIA SHAHEEN

EMAN AMJAD

MOMNA ASGHAR

NAYAB TASAWAR

UMAMA ZAINAB

HADIA NOOR

AREEBA FATIMA

MUQUDAS

MUNTAHA FATIMA

IQRA ZAHID

HAJRA PARVEEN

AMNA BIBI

HAJRA BATOOL

HIFZA BIBI

HIFZA REHMAN

MARYAM BIBI

ZAHRA BIBI

ZAINAB BATOOL

MARIA SULTAN

BISMA BATOOL

NAYYAB

TANZEELA KHAYAL

HINA NOOR

MIRAB WAJID

LAIBA NOOR

FAMIA KASHAF

SHAMEEN ABID

RUBAB BUKHARI

UMME HAYA

NIDA NASEEM

ZOHA NOOR

SUNDAS KHUSHAL

HUMA SHABBIR

NOOR FATIMA

ALEENA RASHID

UROOJ ZAHRA

JANEETA

AYESHA SADIQA

ASMARA RASIB

KHATMUN-NISA

BIO-I CHE-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

316

400

362

380

**103003*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, CHOA SAIDEN SHAH, (CHAKWAL.)
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646775
646783
646793
646801
646812
646816
646823
646828
646833
646837
646841
646845
646850
646853
646855
646857
646859

646861
646863
646865
646868
646869
646870
646871
646872
646873
646874
646875
646876
646877
646878
646879
646880
646881
646882
646883
646884

646885
646886
646887
646888
646889
646890
646891
646892
646893
646894
646895
646896
646897
646898
646899
646900
646901
646902
646903
646904
646905
646906
646907
646908
646909
646910
646911
646912
646913

ALISHBA NOOR

FATIMA NOOR

ALEENA NOOR

MEHMOONA FATIMA

MANAHIL ZAHRA

EIMAN HASNAIN

TAHIRA NOUREEN

SAVERA NOOR

SHEHREENA BATOOL

AREESHA SAFEER

IZZAT ZAHRA

BAKHTAWAR IJAZ

AYESHA BIBI

MADIHA MAQBOOL

AYESHA SAJID

SALIHA TASSADAQ

MANAHIL ABID

MEHWISH ANJUM

AROOJ TARIQ

BUSHRA BAINA

SHAGUFTA BIBI

MALAIKA SHEHZADI

SAMAN ZAHRA

EIMAN ZAHRA

AMBER FATIMA

MADIHA KANWAL

ROMESA RANIA

ANOOSHA MAZHAR

MAMOONA SAGHEER

SEHRISH NOUSHEEN

SAVERA NADEEM

MANAHIL JAHANGIR

MADIHA SHABBIR

ALEEZA ISHAQ

ARZOO FATIMA

EIMAN ZAINAB

MANAHIL

ALISHA MUKHTAR

AQSA

AROOJ LATIF

PAKEEZA NOOR

MALAIKA BATOOL

AROOJ FATIMA

ALEENA MANAHIL

SAWERA MASOUD

MADIHA SHAHEEN

ASMARA PARVEEN

KIRAN SHEHZADI

KHADIJA IDREES

ALEENA SABIR

RIMSHA SHAN

SAWERA RAFIQ

LARAIB HINA

SUMMERA BATOOL

RABAIL NAEEM

SHAMSA SULTANA

SUNAINA MAQSOOD

MALAIKA SHAHZAD

KIRAN SHABBIR

LARAIB FATIMA

ALEESHA BATOOL

BUSHRA RAMZAN

MOBASHRA IMTIAZ

WAJIHA SARFARAZ

ZAARLISH FATIMA

ANABIA WASEEM

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ETN-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
RGE-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

358

368

333
379

339

290

319
371

436

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 402

609047
609068
609079
609092
609105
609118
609129
609140
609150
609159
609168
609171
609177
609183
609189
609196
609200
609204
609207
609211
646702
646720
646732
646745
646755
646766
646777
646788
646797
646805
646811
646820
646825
646829
646832
646836
646840

646846
646851
646854
646856
646858
646860
646862
646864
646866
646867

HAMNA IMTIAZ

NEHA ALI

ARWA ADDAN

HAMNA SEHAR

NIME AYESHA

ALIHA QAMAR

WASIA KANEEZ

IMAMA NOOR

RAIMA NOOR

MUSKAN INAYAT

IZZA IJAZ

IRUM RIAZ

HAJRA NAVEED

ANDLEEB FATIMA

SANIA ASGHAR

IRAJ IQBAL

UMME AIMAN

AREEBA FATIMA

HARMAIN FATIMA SHAFAIT

AREEBA MAHNOOR

MAHNOOR BIBI

BUSHRA RAMZAN

HAREEM FATIMA

MAHEEN FATIMA

UROOJ RAFAQAT

SIBGHA MEHAK

MEHAK NAZ

SABAHAT GUL

ANMOOL FATIMA

MALAIKA NOOR

AREESHA SHAHZADI

UMAIMA MAH NOOR

AREESHA KIRAN

MAH NOOR FATIMA

RAMZISH NASIR

HUSSNA SHAHID

MAH NOOR FATIMA

ALEESHA SHAHZAD

BUSHRA ZAINAB

SUKAINA NOOR

ALISHBA WAHEED

AYESHA FATIMA

ABEERA KIRAN

SAWERA GUL

NEESHA NOOR

AREESH QAISAR

ROMEEZA SHAHZADI

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

374

245
382

387

352

436

333
388

303

381
328

241

404

356
362

352
400
295
424

337
259

**103004*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DANDOT, (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 403

614255
614256
614263
614267
614269
614273
614277
614284
614286
614290
614294
614297
614301
614304
614306
614308
614312
614314
614316
614318
614320
614322
614323
614324
614325
614326
614327
614328
614329
614330
614331
614332
614333
614334
614335
614336
614337

614338
614339
614340
614341
614342
614343
614344
614345
614346
614347
614348
614349
614350
614351
614352
614353

MEHNOOR AZAD

LAIBA KIRAN

RIMSHA RANI

EMAN ZAHRA

HUMAIRA BIBI

AROOJ FATIMA

SYEDA MUBASHRA BATOOL

KISSA BATOOL

AATIKA GHAFOOR

ABEEHA FATIMA

SANIKA SHAHZAD

RABIYA YASMEEN

ZARAH AAMIR

HIFZA FATIMA

ANILA AZHAR

ATTIA AMAL

AABIA KHALIL

MOAZMA GULZAR

HUMAIRA NOOR

SYEDA IFFAT BATOOL

NATASHA KHALID

SYEDA RIDA BATOOL

NIGAH ZAINAB

LAIBA YASMEEN

ROMAISHA BIBI

HIJAB ANSAR

MALIK SANA BANARAS

FARYAL NOOR

WANIA

IQRA WALLI

AYESHA QAISAR

SHEHZADI FATIMA

EMAN ZAHRA

AYESHA AFSAR

AFSHAN SHAUKAT

ALISHBA FAISAL

LAIBA KANWAL

WANIA ARSHAD

SUMAIRA NOOR

FAIZA AFSAR

AQSA TUFAIL

BISMA NOOR

SADIA TANVEER

ALINA ZAHRA

SAPNA NAZIR

MAROOSHA FATIMA

NOOR E ZAKIA

MALAIKA NOOR

AIMAN HASEEB

ABEERA NARGIS

HASNA EMAN

TANZILA EHSAN

SAKINA BIBI

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

315

300

357

410

338

392

371

**103005*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DULMIAL, (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 404

608915
608924
608931
608938
608943
608948
608952
608958
608964
608969
608974
608979
608984
608988
608992
608996
609000
609004
609009
609012
609015
609019
609020
609022
609025
609026
609029

609030
646558
646566
646576
646585
646592
646599
646606
646614

646619
646627
646632
646639
646645
646649
646654
646658
646660
646664
646667
646670
646673
646676

HADIA KALSOOM

MISHAL FATIMA

AMNA BATOOL

RIDA FATIMA

IQRA KAINAT

NIMRA RASOOL

TAYYABA RAWAIL

SANIA KHALIL

UMME UMAIMA

KINZA EMAN

ALIYA SAIF

ISHA EMAN

LAIBA SHAFIQ

YUSRA MOBEEN

HADIA AYESHA

IFRA MUNAF

EMAN FATIMA

SANIA MUNSAF

AZKA ANDLEEB

UMME HABIBA

EMAN ZAHRA

BISMA MUREED

EMAN ZAHRA

KASHAF EMAN

MUSKAN MUNIR

SUMBAL BATOOL

SANA BATOOL

ISMA BATOOL

HAREEM FATIMA

SEHAR AMJAD

MALAIKA IJAZ

SAMEENA MOBEEN

SHEHR BANO

DUA SAMI

HUMAIRA KAINAT

MEHAK SHEHZADI

LARAIB FATIMA

QURAT UL AIN

MAIMOONA KHADAM

UMAIMA NOOR

MEHREEN FATIMA

TUMKEEN ZAHRA

MEHNAZ AKHTER

MUQADDAS NAZEER

FALAK NOOR

HAREEM FATIMA

SAREEN FATIMA

SHABANA SHEWAR

DUA FATIMA

AREESHA FATIMA

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

359
381

452

433

251

409

375

440

369

429
405

406
372

389

465
324
306
334

375

348
370
432

**103006*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, ARA TEH. CHOA SAIDEN SHAH (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 405

612205
612210
612228
612239
612252
612261
612271
612280
612289
612295
612299
612310
612314
612320
612324
612327
612332
612335
612337
649050
649067
649082
649097
649112
649129
649140
649151
649159
649165
649175
649184
649192
649203
649221
649224

ZOBIA AZHAR

TANIA IRAM

ANSA YASEEN

ANUM ZAHRA

KOUSAR JABEEN

FIZA BIBI

AL HABIBA

SARIA BIBI

AFSHA DILDAR

MARIA MULAZIM

SIBQA EMAN

SAMIA AROOJ

SABA MURTAZA

LAIBA BATOOL

ANUM NOOR

EMAN ZAHRA

ANSA AJAB

ALIA BIBI

MEHRAB FATIMA

SEHRISH BIBI

JAVERIA AKSEER

NAFEESA ABBAS

AREESHA SHABBIR

AYESHA BIBI

HALEEMA BABAR

MANAHIL AKBAR

MUQADAS RUBAB

MAJIDA KIRAN

ALEEZA ABID

ALEENA QADEER

SHANZA KANWAL

MUQADAS ZAHRA

RIMSHA BIBI

SEHRISH BIBI

MOMINA MAZHAR

CHE-I PHY-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I

EC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I

EC-I

PASS

334

314

324

408

337

294

286

**103007*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ADDA JETHAL,(CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 406

608918
608925
608932
608939
608944
608950
608956
608962
608968
608973
608978
608982
646557
646568
646577
646588
646595
646602
646609
646612
646623
646629
646634

612100
612105
612113
612117
612124
648975
648979

612787
612798
612809
612820
612839

612841
612849
612856
612863
612870

NOOR UL HUDA

NOOR UL YAMAN

BISMA WASEEM

ZAINAB NOOR

SABA NOOR

AMINA GULISTAN

TANIA AWAIS

AFIFA NOOR

NIMRA MUSAWR

UMARA GHAZAL

ZAHRA BATOOL

SAIQA JAVED

YOUSRA AZEEM

HIJAB ASAD

AYMAN ZAMURD

MUSARAT YASMEEN

EMAAN ZAHEER

AROOJ AZMAT

RABBIA YASMEEN

ASMAT PARVEEN

NAGINA SHAHEEN

AYESHA NAFEES

ALISHBA MAQBOOL

ZAHRA HASSAN

GHULAM RUBAB ZAHRA

KINZA MALIK

ALIZAH HAIDER

SYEDA NISBAT ZAHRA

KHADIJA EMAN

AROOJ FATIMA

SANIA KANWAL

FARIA BASHEER

MARYAM REHMAN

NIMRA TASAWAR

SONIA MUREED

RABIA BIBI

FIZZA BEGUM

ALIA MEHBOOB

SAMIA ARIF

BISMA GHAFAR

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

389
403

422
425
355
431

408

279
321

312

401

**103008*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SALOI TEH CHOA SAIDEN SHAH (CHAKWAL)

**103009*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DHERI SAYYADAN TEH. CHOA SAIDEN SHAH (CHAKWAL)

**103010*Govt. Girls high school, jand khanzada. (Chakwal) www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 407

649678
649690
649693
649711
649721
649735
649745
649755
649764
649772
649776
649782
649790

615453
615459
615461
615464
615468
615471
615473
615476
615478
615481
615483
615485
615487
615489
615491
615493
615495
615497
615499
615500
615502
615504
615506
615509

RABAIL SHABBIR

ALEEZA FARHAT

SAMAVIYA NOOR

MALAIKA GHAFAR

BASHRA ZULFIQAR

AYESHA IRFAN

ZUMAR SAEED

FAZEELA MUSARAT

AYESHA BIBI

JAVERIA BEGUM

ALISHBA NASIR

AYESHA RIZWAN

SAWERA NASIR

DUA ZAHRA

ALSHA ISHAQ

SEEMAB ZAHRA

MARIYUM BIBI

AMBREEN IJAZ

ASIA IFTIKHAR

UMME AYESHA

SHAISTA BI

MINAHIL WASEEM

HIJAB BATOOL

YUSRA SAFEER

HALEEMA BIBI

FARZEEN BIBI

MARIYUM BIBI

SANIA SADIQ

ZARMEENA BIBI

ANFAL HAIDER

MUNAZA IJAZ

ZAHRA BIBI

KASHAF FATIMA

KINZA IFTIKHAR

FAIZA GHAFOOR

ZAMNA BIBI

KAINAT SHAHEEN

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

ABSENT

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

374
382
385
339
344
334
291
323
360
363
444
434
408
369
373
411
382
381
481
456
367
434
336
392

**103011*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, DOMAALI, P/O LANGAH TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
36
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 408

609048
609071
609081
609094
609109
609116
609128
609137
609147
609157

609167
609170
609176

609182

609188
609195
646707
646714
646726

646742

646752
646762
646772

646784
646794
646803
646809
646818

613917
613925
613934
613941
613946
613955

613960
613967
613974
613980
613988
650635

JANNAT NOOR

EMAN FATIMA

KASHAF NOOR

ZILL E HUMA

MARIA ASIF

AZKA NOOR

DAMNA NOOR

MUSKAN NADEEM

HIJAB IMRAN

IZZA QAMAR

NAYAB ISMAIL

UM E HABIBA

ESHA FATIMA

RAINA NAYAB

AMINA NOOR

UM E FARWA

BAKHTAWAR NAFEES

UMAIMA SAJID

HAJIRA KANWAL

MAHAM NOOR

MALAIKA ISHFAQ

SIBGHA REHMAN

MARIUM NOOR

KASHMALA ASLAM

RIMSHA SHEHZAD

BUSHRA BAINA

SABEELA UMAR

QURAT UL AIN

SARIA MANZOOR

NOOR-UL-AIN

IQRA REHMAN

DUA ADRISH EMAAN

NOOR UL AIN

SAJJAL FATIMA

MEERAB ZAHRA

BISMA SHABBIR

DURR-E-ADDAN EHSAN

ZOYA RAUF

NAIMAL AYESHA

AYESHA HAMEED

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

350

520

445
463
455
379

464
468
371
387
384
361

**103012*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, RATUCHA TEH. COHA SAIDEN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL

**103013*BAHRIA FOUNDATION SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS MINHAS ABAD CAMPUS JHELUM ROAD CHAKWAL.www.ta
lee

m
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 409

650639
650649
650666
650676
650685
650694
650697
650706
650722
650730
650737
650745
650749

609042
609058
609073
609086
609099
609111
609123
609136
609149
609152
609161
609169
646701
646725
646738
646749
646760
646771
646782
646792
646800
646808
646815
646817

646824

ESHAL ZAINAB

AIMAN ASAD

ALISHBA KAMRAN

WARISHA AZHAR

MAHNOOR FATIMA

LARAIB KHALID

MAHAM ZAHRA

SHAHZADI  HARAM FATIMA

FARINA ATIF

SARAH EJAZ

AREEJ HUSSAIN MALIK

MAHEEN FATIMA

INSHRAH NOOR

ALIYA ASGHAR

SUNDAS MAJID

TAYYABA SHAHEEN

LAIBA EMAN

EMAN FATIMA

UM-E-HABIBA

AJWA IMDAD

AIMA BATOOL

TASKEEN ZAHRA

MARIA NOOR

MUQADUS AFTAB

SAFA TAHIR

SAWAIRA KHALID

FATIMA NADEEM

HASEENA BABAR

RIMSHA KIRAN

GHANIA ZAHEER

WAJEEHA EMAN

AYESHA KANWAL

ZUNAIRA MALIK

PAKEEZA KOUSAR

CHAMMAN ZAHRA

ANAMTA ADEEL

AREESHA IRFAN

BAKHTAWAR BIBI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

431
521
416
485
517
362
391
517
452
466
428
463
389

338

431

364

311

356
333
342

322
401

442
283

421

361
336
437

347
**103014*GLOBAL WELFARE SCHOOL SYSTEM(SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS) CHOA SAIDAN SHAH DISTT. CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 410

608921
608927
608933
608936
608945
608951
608957
608963
646560
646571
646581
646587
646594
646601
646607
646616
646621

613494
613504
613514
613518
613525
613532
613535
613541
613546
613551
613556
613563
613567
613571
613575
613577
613580
613585
613589

613593
613596
613598
613600
613602
650201
650203
650213
650223
650234
650237
650247
650248
650258
650264
650270
650274
650278
650282

MISHAL RUBAB

ISHWA SHEHZAD

SABA IMRAN

SANIA SHAKEEL

SYEDA SHAMSA KANWAL

MARYAM FAROOQ

HINA SOHAIL

ZARNAB SHAKEEL

SAWERA SHAKEEL

MUSKAN WASEEM

FATIMA ISHFAQ

AYESHA SULEMAN

AMMARA KHALID

ATTISH SAHER

RIMSHA NAYAB

NAZISH NABEEL

SULTANA NAZ

EMAN FATIMA

MARYAM MALIK

KASHAF ISHAQ

AFSHAN KAINAT

AIZA BATOOL

ANSA BASHEER

ZAHRA BATOOL

SAIMA BIBI

KAINAT FATIMA

KAINAT FATIMA

SANIA AFREEN

AMNA GULNAZ

AFSHAN JABEEN

HUMA MALIK

GHULAM SUMMAYA NAZ

EMAN ASGHAR

AMNA BATOOL

KAINAT JAVAID

AQSA AMEER

TAYYABA NOOR

TAYYABA ZAHEER

MISBAH BATOOL

NAZIA MEHREEN

HIFSA MUSTAFA

MUQADDAS MUJAHID

AMEESA MAHEEN

SAWERA SAJID

AREEBA

SABIHA RASHEED

TEHNIAT ISLAM

SHAHEEN AKHTAR

MUQADDAS NAYAB

MAMOONA BATOOL

AMMARA MALIK

SABEEN FATIMA

AMREEN AKRAM

AREEBA PARVEEN

AROOJ FATIMA

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PST-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

411
397

409
346
369

404
368
407
466

375
417

347
327

346

344

378 344

424
388
390

450
382
504

381

367

**103015*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL VPO CHANDU TEH CHOA SAIDEN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL

**103022*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SAR KALAN TEHSIL KALLAR KAHAR CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 411

650286
650292
650296
650300
650303
650306
650309
650312
650314
650316

613498
613506
613508
613520
613527
613531
613538
613543
613548
613553
613558
650193
650204
650216
650227
650233
650239
650244
650250
650255
650261
650267

611130
611142
611150
611164

611169
611180
611193
611202

WAREESHA MALIK

AMBREEN AKHTAR

SAMEENA KOUSAR

ABEERA SHEHBAZ

AROOSA IJAZ

TANZEELA SHAHEEN

SAWAIRA AKRAM

AMBER MARIA

MUNEEBA ZIA

WANISHA AROOJ

HAFSA ASIF

HARMAIN FATIMA

ISRA IRFAN

BISMA BATOOL

HUMA BATOOL

KANWAL ZAHRA

SABA ZANIB

ALIYA BATOOL

MISBAH BATOOL

MAHJABEEN

MUSKAN FATIMA

ALEESHA TARIQ

ABEERA MEHREEN

ARZOO FATIMA

QANDEEL ZAHRA

ALEENA RAUF

AROOJ FATIMA

ALISHBA ZARA

ABROO FATIMA

AMBER SAEED

AREESHA DAWOOD

HALEEMA SADIA

NOOR-UL-HUDA

EMAN ZAHRA

AMNA ZAHRA

EMAN MOAZZAM

RABIA BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

SIDRA MAHNOOR

EMAN SHAHZAD

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

ABSENT

408
348

377

328
444

364

**103023*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MUKHIAL TEHSIL KALLAR KAHAR DISTT CHAKWAL

**103025*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MUNDY TEH AND DISTT CHAKWALwww.ta
lee

m
36
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 412

611209
611215
611223
611234
611236
611244
611248
648447
648453
648470
648481
648486
648492
648501
648509
648517
648526
648533
648534
648546
648547

612095
612108
612115
612121
612128
612133
648971
648978
648985

646559
646565
646575
646583
646590
646597

646604
646610
646622
646628
646635
646640

ZOHRA SAJID

IQRA LATIF

MISHAL BIBI

RANIA MAZHAR

KINZA BATOOL

MUSFARA MUSTAJAB

IQRA ZAINAB

ALISHBA NOOR

MAHNOOR FATIMA

ABROO FATIMA

FARAH BIBI

LARAIB FATIMA

SUNDAS YASMEEN

LARAIB FATIMA

MAHEEN IRFAN

MALAIKA AMRAT

QURAT-UL-AIN

KAWISH MEHMOOD

KHADIJA BIBI

UROOJ FATIMA

MEHAK MUSTAJAB

HIFZA IMRAN

HIFSA MUMTAZ

SADIA SHAFIQUE

EMAN ASHRAF

NADIA JAMSHAID

UM-E-AYESHA FATIMA

ANEESA SHAHEEN

TAMANA BIBI

UROOSA WAHEED

FIZZA BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

SYEDA SHADAB KANWAL

MOHADSA ISRAR

TATHEER ZAINAB

MARIA MUDASAR

SEHAB FATIMA

NOOR UL AIN ANJUM

ALEESHA

NAFEES ZAHRA

MANAHIL RIASAT

RUBAB ZAHRA

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

387

310

288

278

345

384
442
388
450
442
447
352

382
402
311 425

360
434
387

**103026*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, DHARYALA KAHOON,TEH. CHOA SAIDAN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL

**103027*GOVERNMENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL LEHRI KAKAN, TEH. CHOA SAIDEN SHAH,  DISTT. CHAKWALwww.ta
lee

m
36
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 413

646643
646647
646652
646656
646659
646662
646666
646669
646671
646674

616443
616449
616452
616456
616460
616469
616470
616477
616479
616483
616489
616493
616495
616499
616503
616507
616510
616516
616520
616524
616529
616533
616537
616541
616543
616547

DUA SALEEM

EMAN ZAHRA

TABASAM ZAHRA

AREEBA SHAKEEL

HAMNA NOOR

HIJAB FATIMA

BUSHRA SHAKEEL

LAILA NOOR

MEHREEN ABID

HUMAIRA YOUSAF

BISMA NAJAM

UMAMA MARYUM

EVANIA EMAN

BAREERA GULL

FAIZA KIRAN

EMAN ZAHRA

UM -E- ANSA

SABIHA NOOR

HAREEMA SHAZI

MAHEEN IMRAN

AIZA SAFDAR

AQABA NAZIR

NIMRA KHALID

AYESHA BIBI

FAIZA SHAHZAD

AYESHA BATOOL

ALEEZA  ABDUL GHAFOOR

SABA ERUM

SUMEERA YASMEEN

ITRAT BIBI

LAIBA SHAKOOR

MEHAK RAFIQUE

FARZEEN ZAINAB

AYESHA JAVAID

UM-E-HABIBA

NARGIS BATOOL

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

UC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

350

404

381

365
367
326
273
334
300
303
358

324

433

431

395

354

**103028*GOVT.GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DOREY, TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 414

616019
616028
616040
616052
616059
616068
616081
616090
616097
616108
616119
616130
616135
616141
616150
616161
616171
616179
616186
616191
616198

609054
609062

608917
646563
646569
646578

608919
646561
646570
646579

646712
646723
646735

KOMAL ZAHRA

KAINAT AZAM

RAMEEN AMBER

ZUNAIRA ASLAM

ZAIBA ABID

AREEBA BIBI

ALEESHA BIBI

GHULAM SAKINA

ESHA FATIMA

JAVERIA ISHAQ

ANOOSHA ZAHRA

HAYA FATIMA

SHAGUFTA BIBI

AMAL NOOR

SHEHLA KALSOOM

SANA ARSHAD

AREEKA BATOOL

ALMAS ZAHRA

ASMA RAHEEM

ESHA FATIMA

SAWAIRA EMAN

WARDA IJAZ

SAPNA WAZIR

ESHA FATIMA

QANDEEL ZAHRA

KAINAT RAFIQ

WAJEHA ANWAR

IZZA REHMAN

MUQADAS GHAFOOR

KHANSA MASOOM

KOMAL SHEHZADI

UME FARWA

MASOOMA ABROO ZAINAB

HALEEMA SADIA BEG

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

389

244

363

288
431
299

320

426

397
423
339
346

441
423
412
408

**103029*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL VPO BALLO KASSAR VIA MINWAL  TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**103030*ALIF LAAM MEEM CAMBRIDGE  SCHOOL FOR GIRLS CHOA SAIDA SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL

**103031*THE VISION SCHOOL SYSTEM FOR GIRLS BASHARAT TEH CHOA SAIDAN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL

**103032*EFA SCHOOL SYSTEM ( GIRLS ) BASHARAT CAMPUS LAARI  SHAH NAWAZ CHOWK BASHARAT TEH CHOA SAIDAN SHAH DISST CHAKWAL

**103055*THE EDUCATORS GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, CHOA SAIDAN SHAH, DISTT CHAKWAL 

www.ta
lee

m
36
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 415

609052
609066
609080
609093
609106
609117
646706
646713
646727

649055
649077
649092
649106
649119
649127
649139
649147
649156
649171
649178
649190
649197
649211
649218
649225
649234
649238
649243
649248

612202
612212
612222
612234
612246
612255

612268
612277
612284
612292
612301
649056

ASIFA SAEED AWAN

UMME ROMAN

MUSKAN FATIMA

HADIA AMEER

ASMA SHAHZAD

NIMRA AYUB

AYESHA ALI

MANAHIL ASAD

MANAHIL

ANSHRAH MALIK

YUSRA JAHANGIR

MANAHIL SHEHZAD

RABAIL ABBAS

ARZOO ZAINAB

ZONAIRA HAFEEZ

PAKEEZA ZUBAIR

NOOR-UL-AIN

IQRA SAKHAWAT

TAYYABA ZUBAIR

LARAIB BIBI

MARYAM MAZHAR

SAWERA GULISTAN

GHAZALA HINA

AJWA ZAINAB

SAMIYA SHABBIR

SUMIYA NOOR FATIMA

HASEEBA AKHTER

MARYAM HAYAT

RIDA ZAINAB

RAFIA AFSHAAL

UME AIMEN

ISMA GULL

AIZA NOOR

GHULAM FATIMA

ALIA QUSAIN

SABA SATTAR

BISMA GHAFFAR

NAZIA BATOOL

YUSRA MUBEEN

AMNA SAEED

RIMSHA YOUNAS

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

451

481
467
383
361
327
315
449

407
336

443

386

301

351

370
258
458

404

427

442

431
402

355

**103056*ALLIED SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS CHOA SAIDEN SHAH, DISTT CHAKWAL

**103057*THE AIR GRAMMAR SECONDERY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS DHUDIAL

**103058*SULTAN MEHMOOD PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS, VPO MONA, TEHSIL & DISTRICT CHAKWALwww.ta
lee

m
36
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 416

649073
649085
649101
649115
649120
649138
649149
649158
649168
649179
649187
649196
649206
649216
649227
649233

612795
612803
612815
612827
612837
649675
649684
649702
649714
649724
649727
649743
649754

649671
649683
649698
649706
649718
649728
649739

649749
649758
649766
649778
649785
649792
649796

MEHREEN ZAHID

IMSAL FAROOQ

ALEEZA SHAHEEN

HALEEMA SADIA

AREEBA SAJJAD

SUMIYA IBRAR

TABARKA ZAHRA

MARIYA AAMIR

ALEESHA AMJAD

NAEEMA MARYAM

HIJAB ZAHRA

KHANSA MARYAM

RUMAISA RUBAB

AYMAN ZAHRA

AYESHA FATIMA

AYESHA HUSSAIN

RANIA KIRAN

AFIA IDREES

UMAMA NOOR

ANIQA FAROOQ

HIRA SADIQ

ALEENA RAZA

DUA IKRAM

SAMARA BATOOL

ROMELA HAFEEZ

AYMEN BASHIR

UROOJ FATIMA

UMAIMA  IJAZ

ALISHA YASMEEN

EMAN MARYAM

EMAN FATIMA

AREEBA AYOUB

AROOJ IKRAM

USWA IMSAL

AROOSHA ANDLEEB

MAHNOOR FATIMA

SAMREENA SAGHEER

HIFZA KAMRAN

MUNEEBA ANJUM

PAKEEZA MISHAL

AREESHA QAYYUM

MUQADAS BILAL

SYEDA GULL BASHRA JABEEN

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

410

315

315
283

458
425
473
449
360
481
405

475
432
441

380

375
331
453

**103059*VILLAGE GARAMMER SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS, CHAK BAQAR SHAH, TEH. AND DISTT. CHAKWAL

**103060*THE HOPE GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL, PHOTAKI, TEH. AND DISTT. CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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m
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649800
649804
649808
649812
649816
649820
649824
649827
649830
649832

609049
609059
609074
609087
609100
609115
609126
609135
609146
609158
609165
609172
609178
609184
609191
646700
646724
646737
646740
646759
646770
646781
646791
646799
646807
646814
646822

646827
646831
646834
646839
646843
646847
646848

AYESHA EJAZ

SADEEMA WAQAR

MINAHIL ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

BISMA ZIA

MINAHIL ARZOO

FAREENA NAHEED

EMAN FATIMA

ABEERA ATEEQ

MALIKA NOOR

NAYAB MUDASSIR

AQSA MUNIR

SYEDA PAKEEZA FATIMA BUKHARI

ASMAA NASIR

ZOBIA DILDAR

NIMRA ARIF

GUL-E-NAYYAB

EESHA NASIR

REHAB ZAINAB

AQSA NAZIR

HIJAB FATIMA

LAIBA SARDAR

LAIBA ASIF

NIDA FATIMA

NEHREEN MUSTAJAB

MAHNOOR FATIMA

ALEESHA NAUREEN

SONAINA EMAAN

MEHAK BABAR

BAKHTAWAR BIBI

SUMIYA NOUREEN

WASIFA ZAINAB

MARRIAM REHMAN

MIRAJ FATIMA

MUNEEZA IRFAN

MEHAK ABID

MARRIAM NOOR

BADAR JANA BIBI

KASHISH NOOR

BAKHTAWAR SAEED

AYESHA FAROOQ

TASMIA TAFSEER

AYESHA NOUREEN

MASOOMA

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

430

429
362

384

438
490
489
480
353
428

470
506

395
369
306
533
522
360
313
368
336

456
317
345
368
453
442
456

414
445
372

367

292

**103061*RADIANT HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS CHOA SAIDEN SHAH, (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee

m
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617754
617758
617764
617770
617780
617782
617792

612096
612103
612110
648976
648983
648989
648994
648996

646703
646716
646736
646748
646758
646769
646780
646790
646798
646806
646813
646821
646826
646830
646835
646838
646842
646844
646849
646852

AROOJ FATIMA

HOORIA TANVEER

FARYAL FATIMA

SHEZA TEHREEM

AMINA BIBI

ALEEZA

HALEEMA SADIA

HIFSA  NAEEM

MUBBARA EMAN

RABIA NOOR

CHAND SHEHZADI

MARRIYAM FATIMA

FATIMA ZAHRA

ALISHBA RAFI

WAJEEHA ARSHAD

AIMEN SHEHZAD

EIMAN BIBI

MARYAM NOOR

AREEBA ZAINAB MALIK

WAJEEHA RANI

LARAIB MUDASSAR

MINAHIL NOOR

ABEEHA BAIG

ASIA BIBI

FAIZA NOUREEN

AQSA MALIK

RUDAB ANUM

EMAN ARSHAD

AMBER FATIMA

AYESHA IBRAR

AROOJ MALIK

NUDBA BATOOL

DUA FATIMA

MAHNOOR SHAKEEL

MISBAH EMAN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

403
433
398
390
487
451
389

450

368
348

379
350

439
355
490
311
417
466
403
453
394
424

522

476
389
450
451
350
480

**103062*GCL MODEL GIRLS SECONDARY  SCHOOL GHARIBWAL CEMENT LIMITED

**103063*BILAL PUBLIC SCHOOL FOR GIRLS DALAIL PUR,  (CHAKWAL)

**103064*FAUJI FOUNDATION SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS GEN MUSHTAQ SHAHEED CAMPUS CHOA SAIDAN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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m
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613499
613507
613512
613516
613523
613529
613536
613542
613547
613552
613557
613561
613565
613569
613573
613578
613581
613584
613588
613592
650195
650207
650211
650224
650230
650238
650246
650252
650257
650263
650269
650276
650279
650284
650288
650291
650295

650299MAIRA NAZEER

NIMRA BATOOL

EMAN ZAHRA

ZAINAB BIBI

MUNTAHA SOHAIL

ZAHRA MARIYAM

AMNA BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

HIRA FATIMA

AMNA SHAHBAZ

GHAZAL BATOOL

SUNDAS EMAN

HOOR-UL-AIN

KAINAT ZAHRA

SEERAT BATOOL

MARYAM KHALID

USWA SAFEER

ALINA BATOOL

IZZA FATIMA

NOOR BIBI

AROOJ FATIMA

ANEELA EMAN

TEHREEM FATIMA

ALEESHA FATIMA

QANDEEL FATIMA

AYESHA TANVEER

AROOJ FATIMA

SANIYA BATOOL

MEHREEN SAJID

MUBEEN ZAHRA

QANDEEL ZAHRA

NARJIS BATOOL

AROOJ BIBI

UMM-E-ROMAN

ALEEZA IMRAN

LARAIB

KAINAT ZAHRA

MEHREEN SHAHMC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

321

341

365
408
398
417
435

364

463

363

383

361

458

374
346
462
401

363
429

**103065*SUFA PUBLIC MODEL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MUNARA (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee
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612443
612452
612458
612464
612471
612478
612484
612487
612498
612500
612506
612513
612518
612524
612530
612535
612539
612544
612550
612556
612561
612565
612570
612574
612579
612583
612586
612593
612595
612601
649334
649341
649347
649355
649360
649365
649370

649375
649380
649385
649389
649394
649400
649405
649410
649415
649419
649424
649428
649432
649435
649440
649444
649448
649452
649456
649460
649464
649468
649472
649476

NOOR FATIMA

MARYAM EJAZ

ABIHA MANAZER

ABSHAR MALIKA

SANIA KANWAL

MISHAAL ARSHAD

LAIBA LIAQUAT

EMAN FATIMA

MUNTAHA NOOR

HANIA LATIF

ALIZAY NADEEM

LAIBA SAFEER

SADIA GUL

AMINA RASHID

AJWA EMAN

SARWAT ZOHAIR

MEERAB NAWAZ

NIDA ASLAM

YASRA AFSHEEN

KASHAF WASEEM

MAWRA UN NISA

MOMNA ABID

SANA FATIMA

EMAN ALI

UMME HABIBA SIDDIQUI

SYEDA ITBA ALI

MARIA SHAHZAD

KINZA ZAHRA

AMNA AJMAL

MARYAM SHARMEEL

FATIMA IKRAM

KHADIJA JAVAID

MOMINA BATOOL

AYESHA SIDIQA

ANASHRAH IQBAL

SUBAINA RASHID

TASKEEN ZAHRA

ALISHBA BIBI

AYESHA FATIMA

EMAAN FATIMA

MANAHIL FIRDOUS

MEHIK SHAHZADI

SHAHZEEN ATIF

ANOOD JAWAD

TEHNIYAT FATIMA

SHANZAY NADEEM

MAHNOOR KASHIF

ABEERA ASIM

MAHNOOR FATIMA

MADEEHA TEHREEM

EEMAN FATIMA

SALEHA AMJAD

SAMAVIA NOOR IMMAM

UM-UL-WARA ZAINAB

AIMAN IKHLAQ

JAVERIA NOOR

AREEBA LATIF

MALIKA BIBI

SAHAR FATIMA

HIJAB UL AIN

ALEESHA ZAIB

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

468
479
480
323
315
408
376
472
365
422
348
395
371
473
371
425
448

452

449
340
347
362
493
315
378
512
380
403
394
503
516
415
350
400
366

283
401

324

445
415
316
405

433
331

456
492
340

395
378
439
361
427

**103067*KALLAR KAHAR SCIENCE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS KALLAR KAHAR DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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614075
614086
614094
614103
614115
614125
614131
614140
614148
650830
650839
650847
650857
650866

612442
612445
612454
612468
612469
612479
612483
612488
612494
612503
612507
612514
612519
612525
612531
612537
612543
612548
612552
612557
612562
612567

612572

WARDA ALI

ZAINAB FATIMA

UMME ISRAA

AMNA ZAMEER

ISHAAL ALI

ANUM MUNAWAR

NIHA FATIMA

ANAYA MANZOOR

ALIZA FATIMA

AIMAN FATIMA

SAWAIRA WAHAB

MEHAK ALI

UMAIMA NOOR

MEHROSH ZAHRA

AYESHA MEMOONA

AQSA ZAFAR

SYEDA FARWA BIBI

SEERAT ZAHRA

SADIA BIBI

NAWAL FATIMA

GHULAM KHADIJA FAREED

MARYAM AFRAZ

MARRYAM BIBI

MOMINA

UM E KALSOOM

NIMRA NOUREEN AWAN

FIZA BIBI

MARYAM HASNAIN

ALIYA MARYAM

AREEBA RAUF

RIMSHA ANAM

RABIA SAEED

ALIZA TAHIR

RUBAISHA JABBAR SYED

AROOJ FATIMA

ALEESHA JAFFAR

HIFZA BIBI

PASS

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PST-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I

MC-I PST-I

CSC-I

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

479
396

441
452

468
417
365

394

443
448

435

424

433
441

486
336

446

350
359

460

**103068*THE EDUCATORS FOR GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL BHOUN ROAD CHAKWAL

**103069*GLOBAL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, KALLAR KAHAR (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee
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615771
615777
615781
615787
615794
615797
615802
615805
615814
615816
615823
615825
615829
615833
615839
615843
615846
615851
615855
615859
615861
615866
615868
615872
615873

614251
614260
614262
614268
614271
614275
614279
614282
614287
614291
614295

614298
614300
614303
614305
614310

MEHRAB IJAZ

AROOJ KAUSAR

AREEBA BATOOL

SUNDAS MALIK

WAJEEHA ZAHRA

IQRA IRFAN

YASHFA ZUBAIR

ALISHBA BEGUM

MINAHIL FATIMA

SADAF ZAHRA

MUNSHA ZAHRA

KAINAT KANWAL

KANEEZ FATIMA

TASMEENA AKRAM

SUGHRA ZAHRA

AYESHA BATOOL

IQRA KAUSAR

ZAHRA BATOOL

HUMA KHALID

MAHEEN MAQBOOL

EMAN AZHAR

ALIYA ZAHRA

LAIBA KALSOOM

EMAN BIBI

SAMAN MANZOOR

DUA ZAHRA

UJALA TABASSUM

AYESHA NOOR

MANAHIL TARIQ

FARKHANDA BAHAR

HOOR-UL-AIN HAIDER

AYESHA BIBI

AFIA NAVEED

KANZUL EMAN

ZIL-E-HUMA

HAMAIL ZAHRA

MUNEEBA SHAHID

ARZOO FAISAL

LAIBA MEHTAB

HIRA EMAN

NADIA

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PST-I UC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

361
333

452
467

433
435

445

328
347

312
399

364
320

298

293
448

273

343

432

**103070*CAREER FOUNDATION HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS, TEH KALLAR KAHAR (CHAKWAL)

**103071*ROOTS PUBLIC GIRLS SEC SCHOOL MAGHAL CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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612438
612448
612460
612462
649330
649340
649346
649352

615774
615778
615782
615788
615793
615798
615800
615808
615811
615819
615820
615824
615830
615835
615837
615842
615845
615850
615854
615858
615860

613495
613505
613509
613521
613522
613528

613534
613540
613545
613550
613555
613560

SYEDA FAKHAR-E-MARYAM

SYEDA NOOR FATIMA

ELLHAM FATIMA

ISRA BATOOL

SAMAMA FATIMA

FATIMA ZEHRA

FATIMA AJMAL

TASMIYAH FATIMA

BUSHRA IFTIKHAR

MARRIUM

FIZZA ZAHRA

FARWA BATOOL

MANAHIL SAQLAIN

WAFA TAHIRA MALIK

HADEESA ZAHRA

ANISHA ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

KASHISH ZAHRA

BUSHRA BATOOL

AROOSHA QAMMAR

SHUMAILA BATOOL

FIZA IFTIKHAR

AYESHA SHAHID

LAIBA TARIQ

MUSKAN ZAHRA

NOOR-UL-SUBA

TAYYIBAH TANEES

KIRAN ZAHRA

HADIA ZAHRA

HAFSA SHAFI

RIDA EMAN

RAIMA BIBI

MARIA FAROOQ

SADIA NAZEER

HAFZA BATOOL

HAMNA SHARIQ

GHULAM FATIMA

AMAN ZAHRA

SAIQA EHSAN

IQRA FATIMA

RIDA ZAINAB

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

460
461
435
442
428
426
367
443

333

385

469
417
363
345
281

403
397
403
396
397

372
316
432

**103072*ASKARI CADET SCHOOL FOR GIRLS KALLAR KAHAR  (CHAKWAL)

**103073*ZAHRA PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS JHAMRA TEH KALLER KHAR (CHAKWAL)

**103074*AL MUSTAFA MODEL PUBLIC GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL VILL. BHALIAL TEH KALLAR KHAR DISTT CHAKWALwww.ta
lee

m
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613564
613568
613572
613576
613583
613587
613591
613594
650199
650202
650219
650225
650229
650240
650242
650253
650259
650265
650271
650272

609051
609064
609084
609097
609108
609121
646708
646715
646728
646741
646751
646763
646773

611515
611523
611527

611532
611536
611543

IRAM FIAZ

ZAHRA BIBI

NIMRA ARSHAD

AMNA BIBI

ZOYA HAIDER

IQRA BIBI

SANIA KANWAL

MARYAM YOUSAF

KHALIDA BIBI

MANAHIL ANSAR

KIRAN BATOOL

EMAAN AZHAR

JAVARIA MUBASHAR

MIRAT-UL-NOOR

MANAHIL MALIK

MUNIBA AKRAM

SAWAIRA JAHANGEER

NABILA KOUSAR

YASMEENA

SAMINA FAROOQ

AMNA NADEEM

SAFIA ISHAQ

WIRD-E-ZAINAB

HIFZA TARIQ

GHULAM ZAHARA

MISHAL ZAHRA

LARAIB FATIMA

RIMSHA MEERAB

HOORIA RAMEEN

ALEESHA UROOJ

FATIMA IDREES

DUA ZAINAB

KHADIJA AWAIS

ALEENA MALIK

HANIA ANJUM

ANIQA IMRAN

NOSHABA ZAHEER

EMAN FATIMA

FIZA SIKANDAR

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

434

332
413

389

358

378
310
368

419
437

463
488
434

450
426
498

**103075*HOLY MISSION MODEL HIGH SCHOOL (FOR GIRLS) CHOA SAIDAN SHAH CHAKWAL

**103076*JINNAH ACADEMY SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS BUCHAL KALAN TEH KALLAR KAHAR DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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611547
611551
611556
611559
611563
611567
611571
611575
611579
611584
611587
611591
611595
611599
611603
611605
611608
611611
611614

609046
609063
609078
609091
609103
609114
609125
609134
609145
609156
609166
609175
609181
609187
609193
609194
609199

609203
609210
609214

KASHAF SIKANDER

NIMRA SAEED

SHAHZEENA KALSOOM

NEHA FATIMA MALIK

ERTIQA FAISAL

AQSA HAYAT

RUBIYA

RAMEESA ZANIB

HAJRA SHABBIR

ANABIA MUKHTAR

ANCHAL BATOOL

ASAWAR MALIK

AQSA NAYYAB

NOOR UL AIN MALIK

ANJUM FATIMA

UJALA BABAR

HAMNA NASIR

AMEENA EMAN

NATASHA MUKHTAR

UNEEZA WASEEM

FATIMA NOOR

EIMAN AKHTER

MALEEHA ZAHID

ZAINAB NOOR

ADEEN ASIF

WANYA IMRAN

ANNAB SHAFQAT

SYEDA GUL-E-ZEHRA

FARYAL NAEEM

ISHA FATIMA

AMBER MUSTAFA

SANIA JAMAL

ZAIRA ABID

KHUSHBOO ZAIDI

HADIA SAKHAWAT

MUNTAHA FARUKH

AZKA FATIMA

FAJAR ZIA

NAVEEN SAJID

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

404
412
336
493
437
473
420
392
439
470
455
523
336
491
454
490
524
514
487

476
489
474
443
478
494
454
480
472
496
484
424
503
436
525
346
480

528
521
411

**103077*ROCKHILL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS CHOA SAIDAN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 426

609050
609065
609077
609090
646711
646721
646733
646746
646756
646767
646778
646785

609055
609069
609082
609095
609107
609119
609130
609138
609151
646710
646718
646730
646744
646753
646761
646774
646786
646795
646804

609976
609996
610013
610029

647362
647384
647398
647415

KASHAF ZAHOOR

HAJRA NASEER

TASKEEN ZAHRA

HAFSA HAYAT

HALEEMA SADIA

AYESHA ISHFAQ

AMBER FATIMA

HALEEMA NAJEEB

SAWERA KAINAT

MARRIYAM FATIMA

HALEEMA SADIA

AMBER IRFAN

LAIBA KHURSHEED

RIDA FATIMA

RIDA FATIMA

FIZZA NOOR

SAJJAL FAROOQ

EMAN FATIMA

MUQADDAS ARIF

TEHZEEB KAMAL

WANIA AFNAN

DUA ZAINAB

AYESHA NOOR

BUSHRA TARIQ

MALAIKA KANWAL

AHLAM SHAHID

ZAITOON BIBI

HOURIA NOOR

AROOSHA KAMAL

PAKIZA

ZULAIKHA JABBAR

HAJRA MAQBOOL

MARYAM BIBI

ISHRA MASOOD

KINZA ZAINAB

ZUNAIRA HASSAN

ALEESHA

AQEELA SARFRAZ

ANDLEEB ZAHRA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

365
378
311
462
237
293
464
459

427
360
483

330

316
346

483

359
422
420
405
460

368
402
443
366

**103078*LEADER HOUSE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS CHOA SAIDAN SHAH (CHAKWAL)

**103080*IQBAL PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS, CHAKWAL ROAD, CHOA SAIDEN SHAH, DISTT CHAKWAL

**103081*GOVT. GIRLS LABORATORY HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL (SSC LEVEL) TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANGwww.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 427

647427
647438
647448
647459

609831
609834
609836
609838
609840
609842
609844
609847
609848
609850
609853
609855
609857
609859
609860
609863
609864
609866
609868
609871
609873
609874
609876
609878

647057
647061
647071
647078
647085
647092
647099
647106

647114
647121
647126
647132
647139
647144
647151
647157

SHEEZA

KANEEZ FATIMA

PAKEEZA AMBREEN

ALMAS HAIDER

MAMOONA AKHTAR

AMNA ZAHOOR

ASFA HAYAT

MANAHIL EMAN

KINZA KHAN

ZUNAIRA SHEHZADI

WAJEEHA JAVAID

UMME HABIBA

UMME AMMARA

KHANSA IMRAN KHAN

NATASHA ASMA

AYESHA KHAN

DUA HIJAB

LARAIB SULTANA

TAYYABA MARYAM

UROOJ FATIMA

MAHAM JABEEN

IFRAH NOOR

AIMAN FATIMA

AQSA FAROOQ

HIFZA FAROOQ

AREEBA FATIMA

REHMANA NISAR

AMNA AHMED

IRSA BATOOL

SHANZA BILAL

MOMINA KHALIL

SAIRA KANWAL

TEHREEM FATIMA

KASHMALA SHABBIR

RABIA ISRAR

ZAHRA BATOOL

UMA ASMA

HIJAB FATIMA

HAMNA SHEHZADI

ZUNAIRA ALMAS

AIMEN JAMIL

HADIQA ROMAN

SAMIA KAUSAR

SAMAN ABBAS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

408
317

412

440
383

295

302
334

328

298
285
409
333
361

386

394

436 334
383

**103082*GGHS SINGWALA, TEHSIL TALAGANG, DISTT. TALAGANG

**103083*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHUIAN, TEH. TALAGANG DISTT. TALAGANG

www.ta
lee

m
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 428

647162
647166
647167
647170
647173

612094
612101
612116
612120
612127
612132
612140
612142
612145
612148
612151
612154
612156
612159
612161
612163
612165
612167
612169
612171

612093
612104
612111
612123
612125
612136
648973
648982
648987
648991
648997

649003
649006
649008

SOHANA MALIK

SUNDAS ZAHRA

SAMAN SHABBIR

AQSA SAFEER

MADIHA MAZHAR

FAIQA SAJID

RIDAA ZAINEB

ALISHBA NOOR

MARIAM TARIQ

BISMA RASOOL

PAKEEZA ARSHAD

EMAN FATIMA

HADIA AHSAAN

IRAJ NAVEED

FIZZA FATIMA

MEERAB FATIMA

HUNAINA HIJAB

ABEERA ABID

EASHAL ZAFAR

SAIRISH JABBAR

AIMAN ZAFAR

SAIRA BANO

ARRONA NAEEM

HADIA NOOR

SAADIA MALIK

SHEHAR BANO

SEERAT FATIMA

SHIFA TAJAMAL

FIZA NOOR

HIJAB FATIMA

ASMA HAIDER

AROOJ FATIMA

SIBGHA SHAHID

EMAAN FATIMA

MUSFIRAH IMAN

AIMAN ASIF

RAMEEN ZIA

AYESHA ZUBAIR

SALIHA TARIQ

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

363
268

424
372
434
336

455
440
378
441
364
471
396
424
371
466
430
503
379
403
382

417
341
345
473
369
374
452
442
395
410
361

418
401
409

**103084*THE TEACHERS SCHOOL FOR GIRLS DHATTA KOT, TEHSIL CHOA SAIDEN SHAH CHAKWAL.

**103085*ALLIED SCHOOL KAHOON CAMPUS FOR GIRLS CHOA SAIDAN SHAH, DISTT CHAKWAL 

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 429

610808
610821
610829
610840
610849
610857
610864
610871
610877
610884
610891
610898
610903
610908
610911
610917
610920
610923
610926
610929
610931
610933
610935
610937
610939
610941
610943
610945
610947
610949

649054
649071
649086
649099
649116
649128

649136
649146
649155
649166
649181
649191

RIDA EMAN

RAFIA KANWAL

KOUSAR FAROOQ

FELZA MUSKAN

HAFSA SAEED

WAJIHA AHMAD

SADIA AZIZ

AIMAN YASMEEN

MASOOMA BIBI

SIDRA NOOR

MARYAM HABIBA

USWA EMAN

MINAL FATIMA

KOMAL SHEHZADI

TURJAF MINHAJ

LARAIB TABBASSUM

ALISHBA KHALID

HANIA WAQAS

ESHA WAHEED

FARIHA YASMEEN

KIRAN MALIK

FARYAL ABIDA

FAIZA AROOJ

MARIA SHABBIR

UZMA WAHEED

MARYAM SHAHEEN

DURR-E-SHEHWAR ALI

TOOBA ROMAN

HADIA NOOR

EMAN AKMAL

EMAN ZAHRA

SADAF ZAHRA

NIGARISH KHAZINA ZAHRA

ZEEMAL ZAHRA

HANIA NOOR

SHEREEN NIDA

MASOOMA ZAHRA

TABINDA FATIMA

HASRAT ZAHRA

MAHNOOR

SEHRESH TAHIR

ALIYA ZAINAB

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

350

468

410
488

529
396
348
437
433
419
240
386
421
461
452
332

358
371

313
361

397

508
364
382
406

403

526
459

391
356

**103087*THE SPIRIT SCHOOL (GIRLS) TALAGANG, 2KM SARGODHA RAOD TALAGANG, DISTT. TALAGANG

**103088*USWA  SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR (GIRLS)CHAK BELI KHAN ROAD VPO DHUDIAL TEH AND DISTT . CHAKWAL  www.ta
lee

m
36
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 430

649199
649205
649215
649229

614070
614080
614090
614100
614110
614120
614136
614144
614151
614158
614164
614170
614174
614182
614188
614190
614194
614198
614203
614206
614207
614209
614211
614213
614215

613611
613625
613635
613645
613655
613663
613672

613676
613684
613688
613692
613696
650322
650337

SHANZA EMAN

HIJAB ZAHRA

ROMAISA JABEEN

SADDIQA KHALID

UM E HABIBA

SAFA MARIAM ASIF

GHULAM FIZA BATOOL

ARZOO SEHAR

MUNIZA FATIMA

HAREEM FATIMA

ZAHRA BATOOL

SAWAIRA ARSHAD

HAFSA IKRAM

SANA FATIMA

AMNA BIBI

SADAF ZAHRA

TAYYABA NOUREEN

SHABANA GHAFFAR

AROOJ FATIMA

YUSRA SEHAR

EMAN FATIMA

RIDA FATIMA

FIZZA MAZHAR

FARHEEN JAVAID

HADIA AZAM

ANSHA SHAHZAD

EMAN ASHRAF

KHADIJA MARIAM

JAVERIA ZAHRA

SABA KANWAL

MISBAH PARVEEN

ZAHRA AKBAR

AMNA BATOOL

URVA HAFEEZ

HADIA RUBAB

HIRA AROOJ

ASRA MERAJ

MUSKAN FATIMA

SYEDA NOORULAIN FATIMA

ALINA ZAHRA

LAIBA FATIMA

DUA ZAHRA

EEMAN ZAHRA

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

UC-I

PASS

360

359

397

323

427
288
438
290

420
373
463

407

**103089*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL VPO THANIL FATHOOHI TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**103090*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PINWAL VPO PINWAL TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 431

650351
650360
650369
650381
650390
650396
650401
650405
650407
650413
650417

614808
614815
614821
614823
614832
614837
614843
614848
614854
614860
614866
614870
614875
614880
614884
614888
614891
614894
614898
614901

614649
614651
614654
614659
614662

614665
614666
614669
614671
614672

AYESHA RIZWAN

ALISHBA FAZIL

MUQADDAS ROMAN

MANAHIL AROOJ

KHANSA BIBI

DUA ZAHRA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

ROMAISA AFTAB

AMBER BILAL

SHEEREEN SEEMAB

MALAIKA FAISAL

AYESHA BATOOL

RABEEA BIBI

HIJAB FIZZA

NOOR FATIMA

MAHNOOR MASABI

EMAAN BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

SEHRISH BIBI

HUMA RASHEED

NUZHAT BATOOL

MISBAH MEHAK

SHUMAILA  UROOJ

AREEBA RIAZ

HIFZA BIBI

MEHREEN BIBI

KIRAN EMAAN

FEHMIDA NOOR

UROOJ BIBI

HADIA  SHAHID

ZAINAB RAZA

UM-E-HABIBAH

MURSALEEN ZAHRA

LAIBA MAZHAR

KANEEZ FATIMA

SHAFIA BATOOL

WADEEA SHAFIQUE

SUMAIYA FATIMA

SHAISTA PARVEEN

RAWASIA RUBAB

AYESHA SIDDIQA

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I

EC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

305
279
358

323

369
466

290
378

358
461

309

334

312

459
434
359

337
377
437
446

345
385

**103091*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PIRA JANGLA TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**103092*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL VPO CHAKWALIAN TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANGwww.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 432

614674
614676
614679
614680
614682
614685
614687
614689
614691
614693
614695
614697
614699
614700
614703

610981
610989
610994
611001
611006
611010
611013
611018
611022
611027
611032
611033
611038
611042
611045
648303
648306
648312
648319
648327
648328
648335

648338
648344
648350
648351
648355
648359
648363
648367
648371
648373
648375
648376

SUMAIYA SIDDIQA

RAMEEN KOUSAR

AYESHA SIDDIQA

DUR-E-SAMEEN FATIMA

EMAAN BATOOL

GHULAM SAKINA

AFIFA MARYAM

SEEMAB ZAHRA

LAEEQA SADIA

RAFIA BATOOL

SAIRA AKRAM

AYESHA SIDDIQA

GHAZALA BATOOL

HAFZA AMEEN

HAFZA BIBI

PALWASHA SIDDIQUE

FILZA MALIK

SAIRA SABA

UM-E-HABIBA

MISHAL MALAIKA

HIFSA SAJJAD

KASHAF

IFRA ARSHAD

ZAHRA FATIMA

SIDRA MUBEEN

MUSKAN REHMAN

WARDA BATOOL

AQSA NAYAB

ASMA SANDAL

LAIBA UMAR

AMBER FATIMA

ALEEZA BIBI

TATHEER FATIMA

ZONAISHA MAQSOOD

ABROO AKRAM

ABEERA SAEED

DUA ZAHRA

FARHTA HABIB

TANZEELA BIBI

AYESHA MAQBOOL

DUA FATIMA

TANZEELA RASOOL

RAWISH USMAN

KHADIJA BATOOL

PAKIZA FATIMA

MUNEEBA KHURSHEED

WARISHA IBRAHIM

SEHAR MALIK

ANAMTA ISHAQ

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I

CHE-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

343

433
309
324
339
313
329
348
385
378
447

390
376
309
373
304
417
327

274

335
330

418

357

274
419

326
342
318
289

378
364
389
337

**103093*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL VPO DHARABI TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 433

612790
612807
612819
612824
612832
649676
649688
649703

612970
612983
612996
613008
613018
613029
613034
613041
613046
613051
613056
613061
613067
613072
613076
613081
649871
649882
649897
649901
649906
649913
649918
649923
649928
649932
649936
649939

MISHAL EMAN

HIFZA TANVEER

GHULAM AYESHA

ANAYA SHAFIQUE

MARYAM IMRAN

RAMEEN MALIK

NAYAB SAFDAR

JANNAT-UL-MAVIA

MISHAAL KASHAF

NIDA IMRAN

FARYAL GOHAR

EISHAL ANJUM

HADIA WAQAR

EMAN ZUBAIR

MARYAM AHMED

HAFSA EMAN

FARYAL ABEER-UL-HAQ

EMAN FATIMA

NOOR UL HUDA

NIBRAS MARYAM

HANIA EMAN

HAJRA BIBI

EMAN RAZIA MEHBOOB

HIRA WAHEED

ANEESA JAHANGIR

ALISHBA

MAHRUKH FATIMA

MAHAM NOOR

ABROO FATIMA

MUBASHRA MALIK

KIRAN NOOR

MINAHIL NOOR

DUA MAZHAR

MAHEEN KAMRAN

ALVEENA SEHAR

QANDEEL AROOJ

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

426
430

408

436
300

400
347
494
432
315
300
502
387
519
438
404
461
395
442

445
332
314
475
512
441
362
435
443
474
374
344
404

**103094*DAR-E-ARQAM SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS VPO KHANPUR TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**103095*DAR-E- ARQAM GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL MAIN JHELUM ROAD MULHAL MUGHLAN TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 434

612981
612993
613004
613015
613022
613033
613040
649866
649887
649891
649904
649907
649916
649917
649924
649927
649930

613609
613617
650321
650343
650356

612978
612990
613001
613010
613023
613026
649869
649879
649892
649899

610355
610362

610368
610375

KINZA IJAZ

EMAN HAIDER

MEHNAZ NAZIR

MARYAM BIBI

HOORAIN FATIMA

EMAN BIBI

RAFIA SHABBIR

AYESHA FATIMA

AYESHA ZAINAB

MUQADAS BATOOL

KANZUL EMAN

SHANZA SEHAR

PAKEEZA ZAHID

MAHAM NOOR

AREESHA AROOJ

AYESHA NOOR

MEHREEN SAFDAR

LINTA EMAN

BAZLA MAZHAR

AMMAL FATIMA

FATIMA JAVAID

MARIMA ZAINAB

MEHKAN MUGHAL

TANIA AMIR

MAJAB AREEJ

ASMA TARIQ

AMNA NOOR

IQRA ULFAT

SAMREEN AKHTER

NABILA YASMIN

SAMAN YASEEN

AMBREEN AKHTER

RIDA ZAINAB

SYEDA NOUSHEEN FATIMA

SUNDAS AFTAB

ANAM ZAHRA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

506
364
328
385
507
467
408
467
410

353
294

362
411
517
437

278

336

323
350

**103096*ALLIED SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS MULHAL MUGHLAN TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**103097*MYER¿S SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS KOT SARFRAZ KHAN TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**103098*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MOHRA GULSHER P/O PINDI GUJRAN TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**103099*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DANDI TEHSIL TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 435

610382
610391
610393
610398
610407
610414
610420
610426
610432
610436
610439
647691
647699
647706
647716
647718
647725
647734
647739
647746
647752
647755
647762
647769
647773
647778

609268
609274
609282
609286
609292
609296
609302
609305
609312
609315
609319

609321
609325
609328
609331
609335
609338
609341
609344
609347
609350
609353

MARYAM BIBI

BIBI AYESHA

LAIBA MUSKAN

AQSA MARYAM

ANAM RUBAB

MARYAM BATOOL

SOBIA NAWAZ

RIDA BATOOL

HIJAB ZAINAB

RAFIA LARAIB

RUBAB ZAHRA

ALEESHA ZULQARNAIN

QURAT UL AIN

SAWERA NAZ

ZAKRIA FATIMA

QANDEEL FATIMA

WAJIHA IFTIKHAR

ULFAT ZAHRA

MALAIKA BARKAT

SAMBREEN MAZHAR

WAJEEHA FATIMA

HALEEMA SADIA

MEHWISH SHEHZAD

SABITA ZAHRA WAHEED

AYESHA ALTAF

UROOJ RUBAB

AYESHA MUKHTIAR

AYESHA JABEEN

SAWIRA MAHEEN

UMME AIMAN

BUSHRA ALI

SABA AAMAD

MARIA QAZAFI

ZUJAJA SEHAR

UROOJ FATIMA

MAH JABEEN

AIMAN RAZA

QURAT UL AIN

JAWARIA SAJJAD

UMME  AIMAN

MARYAM QADEER

NUZHAT UL AIN

MAH JABEEN AHMED

IFRA JABEEN

SIDRA JABEEN

MANAHIL NOOR

QURAT UL AIN AAMIR

ASMA NISAR

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

EHE-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

354
413
409

349

408
432

408

416

383
426

394
403
365
386
426
351
383
367

514
348
385
396

378
410

353

393

439

410
491
410

**103101*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CHINJI, TEH LAWA DISTT TALAGANG

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 436

609355
609358
609362
609365
609367
609371
609373
609376
609379
609382
609385
609388
609390
609392
609393
609394
609395
609396
609397
609398
609399
609400
609401
609402
609403
609404

614510
614518
614521
614529
614534
614539
614546
614550
614554
614558
614562

614566
614569
614572
614575
614577
614579

EMAN NIZAM

SHAZIA PARVEEN

ILSA MALIK

DUA MARYAM

MARIA SHOUKAT

EMAN ASHMAL

AMARA YASMEEN

EMAN FATIHA

TEHREEM SAFDAR

UMME SALMA

SEHRISH SALEEM

HAFZA JABEEN

ZAINAB BIBI

HANIA RIAZ

HAMNA SHABIR

AYESHA SIDDIQA

AYESHA GULTASIB

FARYAL HASSAN

EMAN BATOOL

AYESHA EMAN

LABIBA HUSNAIN

LAIBA AFZAL

AQSA NAVEED

JAWARIA MUSTAFA

UNZILA ZATOON

DUA REHMAN

TAYYABA NOOR

YUSRA DAD

SHAKEELA BIBI

SUMAIA YASMEEN

SAMINA KHADIM

SANIA FIRDOUS

KHADIJA TUL KUBRA

SUMAIRA BIBI

KANWAL YASMEEN

SHUMAILA RASHEED

UMME ROBISHA

SYEDA ZAINAB SUGHRA

FIZA NOOR

TEHREEM HAIDER

SHANZA SAEED

SYEDA IBTEHAJ  FATIMA

FARYAL TAHIR

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I ISL-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

423
336

345
416

396
353
284
421

359

358
320

502
311

343

450
294
407

344

351
350
432

338
333

423
408
351
437

365

**103102*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DANDA SHAH BILAWAL, (TALAGANG)

www.ta
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 437

615156
615158
615161
615162
615165
615167
615169
615171
615173
615174
615176
615177

615178
615179
615180
615181
615182
615183
615184
615185
615186
615187
615188

615189
615190
615191
615192
615193
615194
615195
615196
615197
615198

615199
615200
615201

615202
615203
615204
615205
615206
615207
615208
615209
615210
615211
615212
615213
615214

615215
615216
615217

615218
615219
615220
615221
615222
615223

615224
615225
615226
615227
615228
615229
615230
615231
615232
615233

615234
615235
615236

EMAN FATIMA

SYEDA ANDLEEB ZAHRA

SHANZA IRSHAD

SAMMAN SHEHZADI

ALISHBA NOSHEEN

ARAMISH ZAHRA

MISBAH IKHLAQ

UMME KALSOOM

NATASHA FAYYAZ

ASMARA SHAHEEN

MAMOONA JAVED

RAFIA HIJAB

WAJEEHA NASIR

IZZA KANWAL

HUMAIRA NAWAZ

SAFOORA FAROOQ

KIRAN SHAHEEN

MUSKAN RAFIQUE

KAINAT FATIMA

KHADIJA NAZ

KINZA YASMEEN

AYESHA SIDDIQA

UMME HANIA

UME HABIBA

MARIA HASSAN

HAFZA BIBI

MEHWISH NOREEN

TAHIRA BIBI

ZAINISH SAEED

MAHNOOR BIBI

WAJIHA FATIMA

EMAN JAVED

MUSKAN IQBAL

IRIJ FATIMA

SABA KHAN

EMAN MAJEED

NOOR-UL-HUDA

MOIZA NAEEM

ALIZA PERVEEN

MAHTAB BIBI

TAYYABA NASIR

MANAHIL UROOJ

MEHAK SAIMA

UME KHADIJA

ANEEQA NISAR

SAMINA YASMEEN

SYEDA NOSHIBA BATOOL

KINZA FAYYAZ

AFSHAN KOUSAR

MUQADDAS ZAHRA

SAMMAN SAEED

IQRA IRSHAD

AYESHA TAHIR

MUNIBA YASMIN

GHULAM AYESHA

LARAIB ANSIR

SANIA IQBAL

AFSHAN BIBI

KIRAN IJAZ

SUMAIRA YASMEEN

AZKA SHAHZAD

KAINAT RAZZAQ

ZOHA UROOJ

ALEENA BIBI

SUMAIZA SHAFQAT

SANIA SHAHEEN

AQSA YASMEEN

HAFZA MURTAZA

FARIA NOUREEN

MANAHIL MANAF

IQRA BIBI

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

373

348

404

481

329

**103103*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DHURNAL, (TALAGANG)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 438

615237
615238

615239
615240
615241
615242

615243
615244
615245
615246
615247
615248

615249

615250
615251

615252
615253
615254
615255
615256

615257

614648
614652
614655
614657
614660
614664
614667
614668
614670
614673
614675
614677
614678
614681

614683
614684

614686
614688
614690
614692
614694
614696
614698
614701
614702
614704
614705

MUQADAS UROOJ

SALMA YASMEEN

FIZA FAROOQ

FARIA MARIAM

MEHREEN JAVED

TASKEEN ZAFAR

FAREENA MARIYAM

NASEEM AKHTER

AMNA BIBI

BISMA MARYAM

MUQQDAS FATIMA

ROMAISA NAVEED

QURAT-UL-AIN

UJALA KHALID

HUMAIRA KHATOON

SAIMA GULZAR

ALISHBA HASSAN

SAMRA FAYYAZ

ANEEQA SHAFIQ

BUSHRA KHATOON

UME-HABIBA

ZARISH SALEEM

ANEELA MUMTAZ

EMAN ZAHRA

MARYAM AAMIR

ABEERA USMAN

ABIDA BIBI

NAHEEDA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

MUQADDAS BIBI

AMBER AZIZ

SABA_UL_MUSAWAR

TAZEEM KAINAT

SAIMA PERVEEN

USBA MUNIR

SHANZA HASNAIN

UMME AIMAN

AMNA  BIBI

UMME HANI

NAFEESA ASAD

ANFAL ATHAR

KOMAL RIAZ

HARAM ZAHRA

SIDRA SHEHZAD

HADIA FAROOQ

AMMARA MARYAM

SIDRA AAMIR BATOOL

USBA KALSOOM

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

365

338

275

434

293

318
336
299

488

326

428

**103104*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL JHATLA, (TALAGANG)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 439

614706
614707
614708
614709
614710
614711
614712
614713
614714
614715
614716
614717
614718
614719
614720
614721
614722
614723
614724
614725
614726
614727
614728
614729
614730
614731
614732
614733
614734
614735
614736
614737
614738
614739
614740
614741
614742

614743
614744
614745
614746
614747
614748
614749
614750
614751
614752
614753

614754
614755

ROMAISA ABID

WAREESHA FATIMA

MEHTAB ANJUM

MIRZA SUMBAL

ASMA TARIQ

SHEHLA YASMEEN

MARYAM ZAHRA

MUNIBA_TUL_ASMA

ANDLEEB ZAHRA

ANAMTA KANWAL

SANIA ABID

KHANIFA MEHREEN

HADIA RUBAB

MALEEHA NAWAZ

SABA BIBI

JAVERIA RAEES

AQLEEMA FIDA

MARYAM SIJJAD

ASFA YASMEEN

IRAM YASMIN

AMNA BIBI

RUBAB AKHTAR

SUMAIKA YOUSAF

HIRA TABASSUM

SARIA SABA

FILZA RIZWAN

HIJAB ZAHRA

UME AANSA

NOSHEEN HAIDER

JAWARIA ALYAS

SUMAIKA SIDDIQA

AREEBA KHALID

SHAGUFTA BIBI

SAMIAH AFZAL

TEHREEM ZAHRA

MALEEHA SAEED

AYESHA MANAHIL

UROOJ EMAN

SADIA MANZOOR

HUMAIRA MAZHAR

ALISHBA UROOJ

UMME_AMMARA

AMNA UROOJ

ADEELA SHOUKAT

SUMAIRA NAWAB

KINZA ZAHRA

HIJAB ZAHRA

JAWARIA BIBI

MALEEHA LATIF

MUZAMMIL MUBEEN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I THQ-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

293
391
304
396
493

298

320
421

328
520
349

393
360

297
294
327

382
294
355

302
362

366
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 440

609408
609415
609422
609426
609435
609439
609446
609447
609452
609454
609458
609461
609464
609467
609470
609473
609476
609479
609482
609485
609487
609490
609495
609496
646915
646926
646929
646935
646942
646947
646950
646954
646958
646960
646962
646965
646968

646971
646974
646977
646980
646983
646986
646989
646992
646995
646998
647002

ZEENAT PARVEEN

REHAB MARYAM

HOORAIN

SADIA PERVEEN

RABIA SALEEM

ISHRAT SULTANA

ZAHRA GUL

MARIA

USWA LARAIB

ZAHIDA NOUREEN

TAYYBA NOOR

MARIAM BIBI

NAIMA TARIQ

ABIDA MANZOOR

KOUSAR PARVEEN

NAZIA PARVEEN

AQSA JABEEN

WARDA BATOOL

HINA BATOOL

ZEENAT AMREEN

FIZA AMREEN

ASIA NAWAZ

NIDA MUSHTAQ

HAFSA IQBAL

MADIHA MARYAM

ALEESHA PERVEEN

WAJEEHA IQBAL

JAVARIA BIBI

QISHWAT AMBREEN

ROMAISA ZAHRA

HAMEEDA MANZOOR

MUQADAS YASMEEN

HADIQA EMAN

JAVERIA JAVAID

KAOUSER PARVEEN

ALEENA ARZOO

ANEELA PERVEEN

KHANSA NOUREEN

HUMAIRA AKRAM

SAMMRA ATTA

SADAF ASMA

ALEENA IQBAL

TASMIA RAFIQUE

TAQDEES FATIMA

HOORIA WAQAS

KHADIJA FATIMA

TANZEELA AKBAR

AYESHA NASEEM

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

ABSENT

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PHY-I PST-I

PASS

425
355
443

384

303

392

350

367

445

353

320

298

275

368

371

504

**103105*GOVT. GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL LAWA, (TALAGANG)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 441

609548
609553
609558
609563
609568
609573
609578
609583
609588
609593
609598
609599
609603
609607
609611
609615
609619
609623
609626
609629
609631
609633
609634
609635
609636
609637
609638
609639
609640
609641
609642
609643
609644
609645
609646
609647
609648

609649
609650
609651
609652
609653
609654
609655
609656
609657
609658
609659
609660
609661
609662
609663
609664
609665
609666
609667
609668
609669
609670
609671
609672
609673
609674
609675
609676
609677
609678
609679
609680
609681
609682
609683
609684
609685

RAFIA IMTIAZ

UZMA RIAZ

ZAHRA TARIQ AZIZ

SYEDA HIJAB ZAHRA

SALMA BATOOL

MAIRA KHALID

SOBIA ZAFAR

MISBAH SHAHEEN

KINZA NASIR

EMAN FATIMA

AFSHAN BATOOL

ADINA FAISAL

IRAM FAROOQ

EMAN ZAHRA

LAIBA ZAHEER

SYEDA MARYAM ZAHRA

MUSTABSHIRA NASEEM

HAFZA PERVAIZ

AMNA BIBI

ASMA IJAZ

MAFIA BIBI

IRAM SHAHEEN

SIDRA WAHEED

SABA BIBI

MARIA BIBI

SAIRA PARVEEN

EMAN ALI

MARYAM

SADIA NOOR

BISMA SHAFIQ

SANIA SULTAN

SABA SAFEER

ZAINAB NOOR

AFIA KALSOOM

IRAM NAWAZ

SIDRA FIRDOOS

FIZA EMAN

NAZIA BIBI

SANIA NOREEN

SADIA NOREEN

IFRA MANAHIL

HIRA KHAN

ZOBIA JAVAID

KASHAF AMEER

ZERLISH NAYAB SHAH

MARYAM SARDAR

ASIA ANAM

ASMA HUSNA

RAFIA RAUF

ANIQA KHAN

NAZIA  EMAN

MISBAH SAJJAD

IQRA BATOOL

EMAN SAJID

NAILA BATOOL

RAZIA BEGUM

HAJRA FIDA

FARWA OBAID

KASHAF EMAN

SHAMAIM ZAHRA FAROOQ

MAIRA AIMAN

TAYYABA BIBI

IQRA RASOOL

INSIA SAJJAD

KOUSAR PARVEEN

MUSTABSHIRA SABIR

MARIA FIDA

KINZA JABEEN

SARA SAJID

ISRA SHAKIR

AMAMA AMIAN

ANSA KALSOOM

LAIBA EMAN

NOOR UL FAJAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PST-I

PASS

PST-I

EHE-I

PASS

EHE-I UC-I

EHE-I GMC-I

PASS

PST-I

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

EHE-I PST-I

PASS

EHE-I PST-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

416
423
377

311

427
388
317
309
479
462
383
470
392
430
394
398
347
380
305
371

386
360
308
316
334
452

314
354
345

446

372

288

445

339
461

346

442
425

423

335

434

391
409
345
365

400
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 442

609686
609687
609688
609689
609690
609691
609692
609693
647058
647065
647072
647079
647086
647093
647100
647107
647111
647117
647127
647133
647135
647142
647148
647154
647158
647163
647168
647171
647172
647174
647175
647176
647177
647178
647179
647180
647181

647182
647183
647184
647185
647186
647187
647188
647189
647190
647191
647192
647193
647194
647195
647196
647197
647198
647199
647200
647201
647202
647203
647204
647205
647206
647207
647208
647209
647210
647211
647212
647213
647214
647215
647216
647217
647218

SABA SULTAN

ZOBIA SULTAN

LAIBA FALAK

MISBAH KALSOOM

ANIQA EMAN

AMNA BATOOL

IQRA NAZ

AMNA SADIQ

ROBINA KOUSAR

AMMARA BIBI

DUA ZAHRA

AMNA

AROOBA SHEHZADI

MUQADAS ISHAQ

AROOJ FATIMA

MUHADSA HASSAN

MEMOONA FAROOQ

MANAHIL KHIZAR

MAH NOOR MALIK

TEHREEM FATIMA

SAMREEN KOUSAR

MALAIKA USMAN

AYESHA KHAN

RIMSHA SEHAR

MANAHIL TARIQ

TEHREEM BIBI

KHAIR UL BARIYA

SAMAN JASMEEN

MALAIKA IMTIAZ

JAWERIA SHAHZAD

AYESHA NOOR

ADEELA BUSHRA

JAVARIA ZAFAR

KHANSA IQBAL

SALIEHA HAYAT

KHADIJA AHMED

TASMIA BEGUM

AYESHA AZMAT

MARRIYAM FATIMA

SADAF RANI

AROOBA FATIMA

HAJIRA BATOOL

MAH NOOR

NAGARISH EMAN

MUQADDAS YASEEM

SAJAL MUMTAZ

ALISHBA SADIQ

ALISHBA TASAWAR

AREEBA EMAN

NAGINA HAYAT

SAWERA AROOJ

ALEEZA NOMAIL

WADIHA HASSAN

TANZEELA BEGUM

SHOUMAILA RASOOL

MADIHA ALEEM

SHAJEEAH HANIF

NUMERA SARDAR

AREESHA AYUB

UNZILA EMAN

ANZILA JAVED

AMMAN KOUSAR

INSHRA KANWAL

JAWERIA RAZZAQ

NATASHA IQBAL

SARWAT REHMAN

HIJAB KOUSAR

MOQUDDAS SHAHEEN

WAJIHA MUNIR

AROOJ ALIA

AYESHA SADIQA

RUBAB IMRAN

ANAMB BIBI

WAJIHA MEHMOOD

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

ABSENT

GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

GS-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

GMC-I GS-I

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

371

351

366

374

504

377

318

360
387
462

367
376

399
357
418

403

388

471
344

348

392
432
425
343
402

417
460
394
484
407

427
427
420
360
385
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 443

647219
647220
647221
647222
647223
647224
647225
647226
647227
647228
647229
647230
647231

609701
609709
609717
609725
609732
609739
609745
609750
609751
609758
609762
609766
609769
609772
609773
609777
609780
609782
609786
609790
609793
609794
609798
609801

609802
609803
609804
609805
609806
609807
609808
609809
609810
609811
609812
609813
609814
609815
609816
609817
609818
609819
609820
609821
609822
609823
609824
609825

ABEERA WAQAR

LARAIB HANEEF

AREEBA NAYAB

MEHAK BIBI

MARRIYAM SABIR

ALISHBA MEHMOOD

MALAIKA FAYYAZ

RIMSHA ARSHAD

KHALIDA NOREEN

SABIHA TUL ZAHRA

MUSFIRA IQRAR

RABEELA SHAFIQUE

SHANZA NOOR

MARYAM

HIJAB KHIZAR

MARYAM SHEHZAD

BISMA FATIMA

AQSA NASEEM

AQSA RIAZ

HUSNA ISHFAQ

NAJMA BIBI

UMME RUBAB LIAQAT

ASFA HIJAB

AFIA ANMOL

MEHNAZ FATIMA

MISBAH MUNAWAR

ZAKIA NAZAR

MISBAH EMAAN

UMME MEHREEN

MAIRA BIBI

IQRA NASEER

KINZA BIBI

SANIA RIAZ

ASFA AYMEN

AMNA YASMEEN

ZAINAB BIBI

MISBAH NOOR

KINZA NOOR

MARIA NASEER

AMNA AMEEN

EMAN FATIMA

SAMIA ANWAR

AYEZA JAVED

SONIA UROOJ

ZAINAB KALSOOM

NAYYAR FATIMA

FARHAT SHAHEEN

AREEBA HABIB

MISHAAL KHURSHEED

MAIRA BATOOL

MUSKAN IJAZ

LAIBA MEHNAZ

SIDRA TUL MUNTAHA

MISBAH BANARAS

ASRA BIBI

HIFZA BEGUM

SIDRA BIBI

SIDRA KOUSAR

AMNA BIBI

SANIA BIBI

LAIBA JAVED

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I PST-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

434
385
437

378

328
363
352

354
345

289

283
275
367

387
359
300
331

412
500

322
398
335
418

416
399

375
330
347
360

424
371
361
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 444

609826
609827
609828
609829
609830
647238
647239
647252
647259
647266
647267
647273
647276
647281
647283
647286
647289
647291
647293
647294
647296
647298
647299
647300
647301

647302
647303
647304
647305
647306
647307
647308
647309
647310
647311
647312
647313

647314
647315
647316
647317
647318
647319
647320
647321
647322
647323
647324
647325
647326
647327
647328
647329
647330
647331
647332
647333
647334
647335
647336
647337
647338
647339
647340
647341
647342
647343
647344
647345
647346
647347
647348
647349
647350

SANA MANAHIL

MARYAM FATIMA

SIDRA KHALIQ

NADIA NOUREEN

RABIA WAQAR

MUSARRAT BIBI

MANAHIL ZAFAR

TASMIA QASIM

JAVERIA

MAH NOOR AFZAL

MEMOONA BIBI

SHINZA FATIMA

MUQADDAS BIBI

NARGIS NASEER

UROOJ FATIMA

ALEENA ZAHRA

MAH NOOR IJAZ

MANAHIL ASGHAR

SIBGHA NASIR

ANEELA FATIMA

SAJAL EMAN

FAZEEA QAYYUM

SADAF IJAZ

ALISHBA FAROOQ

BATOOL HASSAN

MUQADAS KOUSAR

RAHAT BIBI

ALEENA SADIA

SABIHA MUMTAZ

ALISHA SHAHEEN

LARAIB KANWAL

MUNAZA REHMAN

MUQADAS BATOOL

ABBIYA FATIMA

ALEESHA ZAFAR

MEMOONA BATOOL

SAMREEN KASHIF

AYESHA SADIQ

AYMEN FATIMA

MEMOONA KALSOOM

SAWIRA KANWAL

SEHRISH BATOOL

LARAIB

UMM E KALSOOM

LARAIB IQBAL

LARAIB FATIMA

MAH NOOR

WANEEHA KHIZAR

SAHIBA PARVEEN

BUSHRA BIBI

AYESHA ISMAIL

PAKEEZA ZAHEER

FATIMA HANIF

AYESHA GULZAR

ALEENA NAZ

ALEENA ATEEQ

MARIYA MUNIR

ATEEQA REHMAN

HALEEMA BIBI

ALEENA PARVEEN

TEHMINA BIBI

SUMAIRA BIBI

FAKHER E ZAINAB

AYESHA ALI

TANZEELA MUQADAS

UMM E HANIA

FASIHA IJAZ

MANAHIL PARVEEN

UMM E UMAIMA

AMMARA AKRAM

ANSAR FATIMA

QUDSIA

RAHEELA MANZOOR

SAWAIRA KHAN

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

EC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I UC-I

UC-I

MC-I

PASS

346
365
357

302
320
423
372
328
286

364
370

320
316
363
309

377
366
361
342

463
431
395
393
356

343
312
359
371
365

437
308
327
282

298
335
292

337
307

324
282
349
323

295
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 445

609833
609835
609837
609839
609841
609843
609845
609846
609849
609851
609852
609854
609856
609858
609861
609862
609865
609867
609869
609870
609872
609875
609877
609879
609880
609881
609882
609883
609884
609885
609886
609887
609888
609889
609890
609891
609892

609893
609894
609895
609896
609897
609898
609899
609900
609901
609902
609903
609904
609905
609906
609907
609908
609909
609910
609911
609912
609913
609914
609915
609916
609917
609918
609919
609920
609921
609922
609923
609924
609925
609926
609927
609928
609929

QURAT UL AIN HAFEEZ

SAHIBA YASMEEN

ZARMEENA MEHBOOB

ALEENA AHMED

MANAHIL EMAN

AREEBA WAHID

HADIA NOOR

IFRA SABAH

AYESHA SIDDIQUA

HADIA MAJEED

IQRA BIBI

AMMARA ASMA

LAIBA NOOR

SABEEHA ZAHRA

TANZEELA JAVED

LABIBA MARIYAM

MAHNOOR

AAIMA MALIK

MALAIKA ISHFAQ

SAMAN UROOJ

USWA EMAN

MARIYAM YASMEEN

RAHEELA KOUSAR

SOHAIMA FAYYAZ

ABEERA MUSKAN

MISBAH MANAHIL

ZARMEENA KAINAT

AMMARA SHAHEEN

ZUNAISHA BASIT

ILSA ANDLEEB

ZUNAIRA MARIYAM

TEHZEEB ZAHRA

ANEEQA EMAN

SANA MUMTAZ

ABEERA FAROOQ

SAIRA BASHIR

QIBTIAH BARIRAH

MARIYAM FATIMA

AREESHA MARIYAM

RAMISHA FATIMA

SEHRISH PARVEEN

ALEESHA MARIYAM

AQSA EMAN

SAMREEN HAYAT

AQSA YASMEEN

SHAIZA HASSAN

SAWAIBA ISMAIL

UM-E-AIMAN

HALEEMA SADIA

SOMIA NASEEM

SUBHANA KAINAT

PAKIZA EMAN

RABIA SABA

RABBIA NASIM

SANA FATIMA

AIMAN SABA

UZMA NAZIR

SAMINA AKHTAR

SYEDA IRAJ BUKHARI

LARAIB FATIMA

UME TAYYABA

ALISHBA ZAINAB

HABIBA ASGHAR

AYESHA SIDDIQUA

KIRAN BATOOL

LAIBA SHEHZADI

PAKIZA KANWAL

SABIHA HASSAN

ASMA ZUBAIR

HIRA EMAN

MANAHIL ILYAS

SAIRA JABEEN

SAWAIRA RAUF

ANZLA EMAN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

424
437
410
340
398
325
453
452
440
306
363

447
296

460
364
452
252
332
462
409
319
384

348
302
334
433
429
424
323
388
453
375
333
474

340
341
443
363
343
449
458
339

369
374
337
387
412
440
365
403
360
365
379
447
457
455
320
380

335
452
475
398
364
371
358
383
359
431
419

**103108*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SAGHAR, (TALAGANG)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 446

609930
609931
609932
609933
609934
609935
609936
609937
609938
609939
609940
609941
609942
609943
609944
609945
609946
609947
609948
609949
609950
609951
609952
609953
609954
609955
609956
609957

610166
610175
610187
610194
610204
610213
610220
610228
610236

610251
610258
610265
610271
610274
610278
610280
610282
610284

LAIBA YASMEEN

PAKIZA SULTAN

ILSA RAMEEN

HANIA MASOOD

HADIA NOOR

LUBABA TEHSEEN

SABA JAHAN

DANIA EMAN

AREEBA ASIF

ROMAISA EMAN

ARIBA FAROOQI

MUSFIRA NOOR

ALISHBA MARIYAM

ZUBARIA KOUSAR

MEMOONA FAKHAR

AREEBA ASMA

NOVAIRA AROOB

SHAMEEN ISHFAQ

AMMARA JILLANI

KAINAT

KINZA EMAN

LAIBA BUSHRA

MADIHA KOUSAR

SAWAIRA AZHAR

ASMARA DUA

AMMARA QADIR

EMAN FATIMA

SAWAIRA YASMEEN

IQRA BIBI

SAIRA YASMEEN

IRSA REHMAN

AREEBA YASMEEN

EMAN AYAZ

RIDA FATIMA

EMAN HAJRA

KINZA EMAN

NAZIA MASOOD

BISMA MUBEEN

SANIA AMIR

RIDA ZAHRA

ZOBIA RANI

RABIA ALI

ANISA BATOOL

JANNAT BIBI

HIRA SHAFEEQ

EMAN FATIMA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CSC-I EHE-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

GMC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

452
486
496
355
447
443
464
434
346
366
412
400
346
448

344
435
400
443
294
410
352
280
372
365
418
368
370

318
457

343

440

481

458

**103109*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NO.1, TALAGANG, (TALAGANG)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 447

610286
610288
610290
610292
610294
610296
610297
610299
610302
610303
610306
610307
610309

610310
610311
610312
610313
610314
610315
610316
610317
610318
610319
610320
610321
610322
610323
610324
610325
610326
610327
610328
610329
610330
610331
610332
610333

610334
610335
610336
610337
610338
610339
610340
610341
610342
610343
610344
610345
610346
610347
610348
610349
610350
610351
610629
610639
610653
610662
610673
610678
610687
610695
610700
610708
610714
610723
610728
610734
610739
610743
610746
610749
610751

RAIQ FATIMA

ALINA FATIMA

SEERAT ZAHRA

SALWA SATTAR

AFIA RIAZ

NOOR E HARRAM

LAIBA

ATTIA NOREEN

RUBAB FATIMA

SANIA MARIYAM

LAIBA RAFIQUE

NIMRA SEHER

IQRA BATOOL

UNSA SHARIF

HAFSA AHMED

IZZA BATOOL

SIDRA ARIF

NOOR JANNAT

FARHAT MUBEEN

EMAN FATIMA

LAIBA YASMEEN

SADIA KAREEM

AQSA YAQOOB

MARIA IJAZ

ALINA ASIF

AREEBA SAJJAD

ZIKRA TARIQ

AREEBA HASSAN

AREEBA IJAZ

IZZA ZIA AWAN

RIDA FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

JANNAT FIRDOS

KINZA RABBANI

AMNA KANWAL

SANIA JAHANGIR

LAILA BATOOL

BISMA NAZIR

SEERAT FATIMA

AREEBA TORAIT

LAIBA EMAN

KAINAT ZAHRA

SARA MURTAZA

LAIBA HASSAN

HORIA IMRAN

MARYAM SHAHZAD

TAYYBA NOOR

RIDA ZAHRA

ASMA YASMEEN

SHAYAN E ZAINAB

MARYAM KHAN

NIMRA FAROOQ

ADEEBA USMAN

SUNDAS SHAHZADI

SANA RIAZ

ALINA ARSHAD

MURSAL TEHREEM

RAFIA BASIT

HANIA TAQDEES

ASMA MAHREEN

FIZA FAROOQ

ASMA YASMEEN

HADIA BATOOL

AQSA MARYAM

MISHAL BATOOL

HUMNA TUFAIL

AYILA ASIF

SABA SATTAR

HANSA FATIMA

MARIA MUSTAFA

WANIA EMAN

SADIA AHMAD

ANUM SHAHZADI

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EHE-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I EHE-I GMC-I

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I PST-I

PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I PST-I

IST-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

GMC-I IST-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

EHE-I UC-I

PASS

IST-I UC-I

GMC-I IST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

363
371

361

506
470
402

336
297
342

427
446
370
372
425

260

295

390

360

311

338
292
410
495
416
389
389
371
376
357

341

429
300
459

402
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 448

610753
610755
610757
610759
610760
610761
610762
610763
610764
610765
610766
610767
610768
610769
610770
610771
610772
610773
610774
610775
610776
610777
610778
610779
610780
610781
610782
610783
610784
610785
610786
610787
610788
610789
610790
610791
610792

610793
610794
610795
610796
610797
610798
610799
610801
610813
610828
610832
610847
610856
610859
610865
610876
610883
610886

610894
610902
610905
610910
610915
610919
610922
610925
610928
610930
610932
610934
610936
610938

610940

610942
610944
610946

ZAHRA BATOOL

SIDRA PERVEEN

BISMA ZAFAR

MARYAM BIBI

ALIYA RAMZAN

IRAM BATOOL

IQRA GULZAR

ZOHA DILAWAR

SIMRAL

SANA SADIQ

TOOBA SULTAN

LAIBA MALIK

ZOYA NOOR

SANIA BATOOL

ZAINAB FATIMA

MARYAM KHATOON

HAFSA EMAN

IQRA BIBI

HAMNA RIAZ

SEEMAB FATIMA

AQSA DILDAR

DARIA ZAHRA

ESHA KHAN

USFA ARSHAD

UMME HANI

NIMRA SAADAT

HAMNA MARYAM

MISBAH MUSHTAQ

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

ATTIA BATOOL

HIFZA EMAN

BISMA SHABBIR

KINZA SIRAJ

ASHBA EMAN

ABIHA BATOOL

MEHRAB AKBAR

ILSA AIMEN

MOMNA FAROOQ

AIZA IRFAN

ZOHA NOSHEEN

MARIA SABIR

HAMNA AMEEN

RIDA EMAN

KINZA YASMEEN

TAYYABA YAQOOB

SAMRA BIBI

FIZZA BATOOL

ASMA REHMAN

RIDA ZAHRA

UZMA BATOOL

AZKA RAMEEN FATIMA

IQRA SAEED BHATTI

SUNDAS RAZZAQ

FAIZA BIBI

AQSA IJAZ

AREEB FATIMA

ANAM SHEHZADI

AFSHAN KANWAL

NOOR FATIMA

HINA SAJJAD

MUSKAN JABEEN

SANA BATOOL

AMARA YOUSAF

FARWA IFTIKHAR

SEERAT ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

HIFZA JALIL

EMAN FATIMA

MUSKAN BIBI

MARYAM BIBI

UM E SALMA

NOOR UL AIN

GMC-I IST-I UC-I

GMC-I

PASS

EHE-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

IST-I UC-I

GMC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I

GS-I

GMC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

315

329

308
344

395

488

465

349

365
360

312
394

437

473
355
278

331

397

489
319
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 449

610948
610950
610951
610952
610953
610954
610955
610956
610957
610958
610959
610960
610961
610962
610963

610964
610965
610966
610967

610968
610969
610970
610971
610972
610973
610974
610975
610976
610977
610978
610979
610980
647528
647538
647546
647549
647562

647572
647579
647586
647593
647599
647605
647613
647618
647626
647634
647639
647645
647648
647651
647653
647654
647655
647656
647657
647658
647659
647660
647661
647662
647663
647664
647665
647666
647667
647668
647669
647670
647671
647672
647673
647674
647675

SUBHANA EMAN

MARYAM FATIMA

HADIA ARSHAD

ALIYA MEHBOOB

NIMRA TOUQEER HASSAN

MOMNA SULEMAN

MUSSARAT

HIJJAB FATIMA

SANIA MUBEEN

SUNDAS IMRAN

SANA BIBI

SARA SAEED

TAYYABA MARYAM

KASHAF SHERAZ

ASIA BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

WARDA MARYAM

NAYYAB FATIMA

LAIBA ZAHRA

IQRA MAHNOOR

HAFSA IRAM

SYEDA FARWA NAQVI

RABIA SHOUKAT

MOMNA ADNAN

EMAN FATIMA

IZZA FATIMA

ANSA NADEEM

SAIMA PARVEEN

SANIA BEGUM

LAIBA GUL

FARIA EMAAN ANSARI

SABA MUKHTAR

RABBIA SAEED

NASEEM FATIMA

MUQADDAS BIBI

KHADIJA ISHFAQ

FATIMA ZAHRA

NAZISH ASIF

HARAM ZAHRA HASSAN

AREESHA EMAN

ALISHA ZAHRA

FATIMA SHABBIR MALIK

ADEELA SADAQAT

TANAYA NAZIR

TATHEER FATIMA

HALEEMA SADIA

SAWEERA AIMAN

MUSFERAH MAQSOOD

AYESHA MUMTAZ

MUSFIRA NOOR

ZARLISH KAMRAN

FATIMA NOOR

MAHNOOR HANZA

ALMAS IMRAN

ALISHBA HAIDER

ALEESHA NOUREEN

PAKEEZA ASGHAR

SAWAIRA WAHEED

DUA EMAN

AREESHA FATIMA

MANAHIL FATIMA

KASHISH ZAHRA

AREEBA ZAHRA

UMULBANEEN FATIMA

AYESHA TUFAIL

AROOJ FATIMA

MANAHIL EMAN

MUNAZA AREEJ

ALEENA NAWAZ

SEHRISH NOOR

MUSFIRA FIAZ

ALISHBA BIBI

UME LAILA

TEHNIYAT ZAHRA

BIO-I PHY-I THQ-I

EHE-I GMC-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

GMC-I GS-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EHE-I GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I

PASS

317

325

281

442

404

366

416
311
320
408

374

485

342

297
387
297

379
303
417
394
356

421

353

353
365
369

319
399
420
385
391
478

459
343
289

391
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 450

647676
647677
647678
647679
647680
647681
647682
647683
647684
647685
647686
647687
647688
647689
647690
647976
647988
647992
648006
648009
648017
648028
648034
648039
648047
648053
648065
648067
648074
648080
648083
648086
648088
648090
648091
648092
648093

648094
648095
648096
648097
648098
648099
648100
648101
648102
648103
648104
648105
648106
648107
648108
648109
648110
648111
648112
648113
648114
648115
648116
648117
648118
648119
648120
648121
648122
648123
648124
648125
648126
648127
648128
648129
648130

NISHFA ZAHRA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

KHADIJA SAHER

KOMAL QAYYUM

FARHEEN SALEEM

SAMAIKA ASGHAR

ISMARA PERVEEN

UROOJ ZAFAR IQBAL

MIRAJ FATIMA

WARISHA FATIMA

AZAISHA KABEER

MALAIKA MALIK

AIMAN FATIMA

RAMEESA MARYAM

AYESHA SANA

MUSKAN BIBI

JAMEELA KHATOON

SAMAN NOOR

JAVERIA BATOOL

JAVERIA ARIF

INSA

JAVERIA KALSOOM

JANEETA NAVEED

IQRA

ALEEZA NAVEED

KHANSA EMAN

TAHREEM SHOAIB

SHAHIDA NISAR

NAHREEN FATIMA

SABEEL FATIMA

MANAHIL FATIMA

MEHWISH HASNAIN

SAMAN AMEER

KHAIR UN NISA

SHAHREEN ZAHRA

ADEESA MARYAM

QURAT UL AIN

ALEEZA GULL

ROMANA NASEER

SAMREEN AKHTER

AFZEENA ALI HAIDER

AREESHA KHAN

MUSFIRA ZAINAB

ASMARA IMTIAZ

NAYAB FATIMA

LARAIB SAJJAD

LARAIB FATIMA

MALAIKA ASGHAR

NASEEM MAARIJ

MUQADAS RAMEEN

MEHREEN SHAHEEN

HIJAB FATIMA

ALEENA ASGHAR

RUBAB FATIMA

MEMOONA BATOOL

MAHNOOR FATIMA

HIJAB ZAHRA

HIJAB ZAHRA

KHANSA KHADEEJA

MANAHIL FATIMA

MUQADDAS KAINAT

MAHNOOR ZIA

ADEENA FATIMA

SHAZIA MALIK

NARJIS BATOOL MEHR

ALISHA FAISAL

KHADIJA SHAKIR

YASHFA ZAHOOR

ARISBA HAFEEZ

MAHNOOR

ROBINA SHAHNAZ

TANZEELA MAQBOOL

MUQADAS IKRAM

RAMEEN FATIMA

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

EHE-I GMC-I

BIO-I PHY-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

EHE-I GMC-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

317

258

386

349

393

324

357

315

355

454
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 451

648131
648132
648133
648134
648135
648136
648137
648138
648148
648156
648159
648171
648180
648182
648197
648204
648211
648218
648223
648228
648232
648236
648239
648242
648245
648248
648250
648251
648252
648253
648254
648255
648256
648257
648258
648259
648260

648261
648262
648263
648264
648265
648266
648267
648268
648269
648270
648271
648272
648273
648274
648275
648276
648277
648278
648279
648280
648281
648282
648283
648284
648285
648286
648287
648288
648289
648290
648291
648292
648293
648294
648295
648296
648297

SITWAT FATIMA

BUSHRA YASMEEN

KIRAN NISAR

MINAHIL SAJJAD

JAVERIA QADIR

MAIMOONA BIBI

MAHNOOR FATIMA

SABIHA ILYAS

AYESHA TAHIR

MADIHA BIBI

AROOJ FATIMA

SAJAL FATIMA

SAMAVIA HAYAT

MOMINA EYMAN

MAHNOOR FATIMA

ALISHBA ZAHRA

JAVERIA YASMEEN

DUA EMAN

SAMAIKA NAZEER

HUMAIRA HAYAT

ANEEQA BATOOL

KOMAL AREEJ

MANAHIL NASEEM

QIRAT RUBAB

AREEBA AMIR

LUBAB-E-ZAINAB

MAMOONA JABEEN

AIMAN SHAHZADI

NAEEMA IMRAN

MAH NOOR

MUQADAS BIBI

MALAIKA BATOOL

MADIHA BIBI

KHADIJA NASIR

WAJEEHA BENAZEER

HALEEMA SADIA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

HALEEMA BIBI

HALEEMA SADIA

HALEEMA SADIA

REHANA BIBI

LARAIB ZAHRA

MANAHIL FATIMA

ADEENA FATIMA

ASMARA MARYAM

ZANEERA

NAQASHA ADNAN

AYESHA SADDIQA

MAHNOOR

AROOJ FATIMA

FAHMIDA ARIF

MUQADDAS JABEEN

TASMIA MANZOOR

RIMSHA AMEER

MAHAM NOSHEEN

RIMSHA RUBAB

JAVERIA KOUSAR

TEHMINA SULMAN

SAMAN SHEHZADI

JAVERIA FAHEEM

ALISHBA NAEEM

MALAIKA BATOOL

TAJAMAL FATIMA

AMBER BATOOL

JAVERIA BATOOL

ASNAT AQDAS

QURAT UL AIN

JANITA FAYYAZ

AYESHA AZHAR

UME HABIBA

RUSHDA ZAHID

RIMSHA

WALEEJA ISHFAQ

MAHNOOR ZULFIQAR

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

EHE-I GMC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I

CSC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

416

407

358

430

308

351

249
239
245

333

360

333
480
293
296

413

411

359

255

318

269

342
332

273

275
298
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 452

648298
648299

609973
609980
609999
610022
610034
610055
610066
610080
610089
610096
610109
610113
610124
610133
610136
610637
610647
610657
610665
610674
610809
610818
610831
610839
610844
610853
610862
610869
610874
610881
610889
647356
647380
647395

647410
647422
647434
647445
647456
647467
647474
647478
647484
647489
647494
647501
647977
647985
647996
648145
648155
648161
648167
648175
648188
648193
648199
648210
648217
648222
648226
648231
648234
648238
648241
648244
648247
648249

HALEEMA KHAN

ANFAL SEHER

HINA BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

ALIA BATOOL

SAIQA MUNEER

UMAMA BATOOL

BISMA JABEEN

FAIZA ZAFAR

KISAA ZAHRA

AQSA AZIZ

URWA ASAD

HIFZA EMAN

RANIA MEHROZ

GHULAM AYESHA

GHULAM FATIMA

MARYAM FATIMA

SYEDA SAMMAN ZAHRA

SAIRA BIBI

NIMRA TANVEER

BISMA ZAINAB

HINA YOUSAF

HIRA JALEEL

EMAN FATIMA

MAKIA SHAHID

JIA ALI

EMAN ALI

KAINAT NASIR

ASFA SAJID

AQSA FAROOQ

ASMA NAEEM

HANIA KHALID

ASMA NOOR

REHANA BIBI

MEHWISH BATOOL

ZIMAL ARIF

TEHREEMA AYUB

INSHRA MISHAL

HALEEMA SADIA

FATIMA TUZ ZAHRA

MAHEEN ZAHRA

ALEEZA RASHEED

MEHWISH BATOOL

MUSFIRA AHMED

ANEESA KANWAL

ALEENA RUBAB

MAHAM YOUSAF

AYESHA SADDIQA

AREEBA

MUQADAS GHAFOOR

ISMAT BIBI

ALEEZA BIBI

BUSHRA MISHAL

MADIHA MANZOOR

SAMAWAL EMAN

BAREERA FALAK

AREESHA ZUBAIR

MALAIKA BIBI

NALAIN ZAHRA

MOMINA SHABIR

AFSANA SHOUKAT

SHAMEEN ALI

SIBGHA REHMAN

AREESHA TANVEER

MUNAZA WAQAS

WAREESHA ZUBAIR

ROBINA BIBI

MAHEEN TAHIR

MUQADAS ZAHRA

AYESHA BIBI

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

ABSENT

MC-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

389
389

362

375

344
334
502
406

330

395

418

361
481

476
399
385

327

314

360

367

311

313
391

360

385

**103110*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NO.2, TALAGANG, (TALAGANG)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 453

610353
610365
610370
610377
610381
610387
610396
610402
610405
610415
610421
610427
610428
610437
610441
610443
610444
610446
610448
610450
610452
610454
610455
610456
610457
610458
610459
610460
610461
610462
610463
610464
610465
610466
610467
610468
610469

610470
610471
610472
610473
610474
610475
610476
610477
610478
610479
610480
610481
610482
610483
610484
610485
610486
610487
610488
610489
647697
647703
647708
647711
647719
647726
647731
647738
647742
647748
647754
647760
647765
647774
647776
647779
647782

BISMA ASHOOR

LAIBA SIDDIQUE

EMAN FATIMA

AMNA BIBI

IQRA MANSOOR

AMNA ARIF

SYEDA MEHAK ZAHRA

NOOR -UL- EMAN

AANSA AKHTAR

HAFSA KHALID

SADIA BIBI

LASMA KHALIDA YOUSAF

ANIQA AYUB

AFSHAN BIBI

IQRA NASIR

URFA SHAHZADI

IQRA WARIS

NAYAB BIBI

SANIA BATOOL

IQRA ZAHOOR

IQRA JABEEN

AMNA BIBI

ISRA YAQOOB

ATIKA AMREEN

SOBIA UROOJ FATIMA

UJALA ZAHID

AMNA AMEER

SAJJAL TARIQ

MEERAB SHANZA

HAMNA MARYAM

NAYAB MUNIR

SAMMAN FATIMA

HADIA SAQIB

MARYAM JAVED

SYEDA SADAF ZAHRA

AAFIA NOOR

HAFSA NOOR

MARIA SADIQ

LAIBA NAZ

MARYAM ASIF

FAIZA SABIR

SADIA

HAJRA BIBI

HIJAB SHEHZADI

MARYAM BIBI

ALIA BIBI

FARYAL ZAHRA

AAFIA HUSSAIN

HAFSA BIBI

AAFIA BIBI

ISHRAT BIBI

HAJRA SALEEM

AMNA BIBI

ZAINAB RAMEEN

MARYAM SATTAR

AANIA KHAN

EMAN ARIF

UMM-E -HANIA

MEMOONA IFTIKHAR

JAVERIA  WASEEM

AREEBA IMRAN

AMMARA SHARIF

MALAIKA YASMEEN

WAJEEHA AYESHA

ALEEZA ASIF

AREESHA AMIR

HABIBA

MUQADDAS PARVEEN

SALIHA AIMAN

MANAHIL ABID

TASMIA TARIQ

SUMAIRA FATIMA

JAWAIRIA ZULFIQAR

DUA NASIR

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

ABSENT

CSC-I GMC-I

CSC-I GMC-I ISL-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I

PASS

GMC-I

MC-I PHY-I

EHE-I GMC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PHY-I

MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

CSC-I GMC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I

CSC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

MC-I

GMC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

CSC-I EC-I EHE-I GMC-I UC-I

CSC-I EHE-I GMC-I

CSC-I EHE-I GMC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I UC-I

GMC-I

PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I EHE-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

UC-I

MC-I

353
385
334

364

386

375
398

469

328

426

316
400
405

310

364

327
304

403

425

285
410

313

402

**103111*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TAMMAN, (TALAGANG)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 454

647784
647785
647786
647787
647788
647789
647790
647791
647792
647793
647794
647795
647796
647797
647798
647799
647800
647801
647802
647803
647804
647805
647806
647807
647808
647809
647810
647811
647812
647813
647814
647815
647816
647817
647818
647819
647820

647821
647822
647823
647824
647825
647826
647827
647828
647829

WAJEEHA BATOOL

AATIKA NOOR

NASIM BIBI

ZUBILA UMAR

AFEEFA NISA

RIMSHA PARVEEN

MEHWISH RASHID

SANEELA GUL

OLAIKA AMIR

FASEEHA ZAINAB

BUSHRA JAHAN

RABBIYA SHERAZ

KHADIJA NOOR

UMM-E -KALSOOM

MEHWISH ISHAQ

AMMARA BIBI

HADEESA BIBI

AFEERA JABEEN

MUQADDAS BIBI

AYESHA SHAKEEL

ALEESHA BIBI

AYESHA SIDDIQA

LARAIB ANUM

SEHAR ABRAR

ROMAISA AMBREEN

AREESHA SEHAR

AMMARA SHAHEEN

MANAIL MEHMOOD

ALEESHA KOUSAR

AMNA

ZAINISH IJAZ

TEHREEM ZAHRA

UROOJ SHAKIR

ASFIYA DAWOOD

ANEEBA AYUB

JAWAIRIA KHALID

UNAIZA SALEEM

UMM E HABIBA

ALEENA ANWAAR

BILQUEES BEGUM

ZUBAIDA REHMAN

UROOJ ZAINAB

RIMSHA SAFDAR

MUNAZZA NASAR

ATEEQA BIBI

HUMAIRA MALIK

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I EHE-I

CSC-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I ISL-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I

CSC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EHE-I GMC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

437

398
309

413

388

358

378

334

358

447
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 455

614949
614954
614956

614958
614961
614964
614968
614971
614975
614978
614981
614984
614986
614989
614992
614995
614998
615001
615004
615007
615010
615013
615016
615018
615022
615024
615025
615028
615029
615031
615034
615036
615037
615038
615039
615040

615041
615042
615043
615044
615045
615046
615047
615048
615049
615050
615051
615052
615053
615054
615055
615056
615057
615058
615059
615060
615061
615062
615063
615064
615065
615066
615067
615068
615069
615070
615071
615072
615073
615074
615075
615076
615077

SIDDIQA AZAM

AFSHAN LARAIB

AREEBA KHATOON

UNZA SHAHEEN

LAIBA KAINAT

UMAIRA BAKHSH

ZOHA TAJ

KHADIJA BIBI

SEHRISH MUMTAZ

KANEEZ FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

MUQADDAS YASMEEN

MARYAM FATIMA

IMAMA QADEER

MEHWISH PARVEEN

MALAIKA HASNAIN

ASMA IMTIAZ

SAHIBA TANVEER

EMAN FATIMA

RAHEELA MUMTAZ

HADIQA FATIMA

BUSHRA MEHBOOB

SOMAVIA SHAHEEN

SABEEKA AHMED

SAIMA NOOR

UMME SADIQA

SAIRA BAKHSH

SAIRA BIBI

HIFZA FATIMA

MISHAL BUSHRA

MISHAL ZAHRA

SUBHAN FATIMA

UMM E KAINAT

MAHNOOR

HADIQA SAMREEN

AGHWA NOUREEN

SABIHA SHAHEEN

HINA FATIMA

EMAN BUKHARI

AYESHA SADIQA

HADIQA AZAM

MALAIKA HASEEB

SAQIBA BIBI

KHADIJA IMTIAZ

MALAIKA YASMEEN

HASEEBA KHAN

EMAN ZAHRA

NOSHEEN AKHTAR

LARAIB ALI

ZAREENA SULTAN

SHUMAILA SHAHEEN

EMAN NASIR

HIJAB FATIMA

FARHANA

SANIA ZAHRA

AKASHA MALIK

UMM E HABIBA

EMAN FATIMA

TANZEELA IQBAL

HIJAB AHMED

FARHAT YASMEEN

AROOBA NASEER

AATIKA KAINAT

TASBEEHA USMAN

ALISHBA BATOOL

PAKEEZA BATOOL

AQSA ZAHID

MAH NOOR

NIMRA SAFEER

JASIA SIDDIQA

TEHZEEB AKHTAR

UME KHADIJA

ADEEBA BIBI

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I

PASS

335
309

266
431
289
453
450
408
289
424
313

440
344
362
465
296
461
317
359

328
357
354

435
304
327

362
378
325

265
305
307
328
397
247

324

323
443

455

433
287
396
381
294

260
266

369

399
344
303

353

372

**103112*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL THOA MEHRAM KHAN, TEH. TALAGANG (TALAGANG)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 456

610491
610505
610513
610518
610526
610533
610541
610547
610553
610559
610565
610570
610576
610580
647837
647845
647847
647854
647864
647873
647876
647885
647889
647896
647902
647909
647914
647921
647926
647930
647934

647939
647942
647945
647948
647950

647952
647953

647955
647958
647960
647962

647963
647964
647965
647966
647967

SADIA NAEEM

HASRAT SABA

ALIA RIAZ

MISBAH KHALID

USWA ZAMAN

NAILA BIBI

AMNA UN NISA

MUQADDAS BIBI

NIMRA MUSKAN

ANSA SAEED

SOMIA YASMIN

ASMA YASMIN

SABA AHMAD MALIK

NOOR UL AIN

SABEEHA JAVAID

ALEENA MAQBOOL

SAMAN USMAN

MANAHIL SANA

MEHREEN HAKIM

AMBER NAZIR

RIMSHA SAEED

ANZALA TEHREEM

AREESHA ALTAF

PAKIZA BEGUM

KASHMALA GUL

DIA MEHREEN

KIRAN SALEEM

NAFEESA MARYAM

MOFLIHA MUSHTAQ

FEHMIDA BATOOL

ALEESHA IQBAL

UME SAFRANA

MEHREEN ZAFAR

HUMAIRA ARIF

SUMAIRA NOREEN

AROOJ IQBAL

ALEESHA SALEEM

MALAIKA ASGHAR

MALAIKA BATOOL

MANAHIL FATIMA

MARYYAM SHEHZAD

UME SAFA

RAMEEN ABID

PAKEEZA SEHAR

FATEHA RUBAB

HUMAIRA YASMIN

MARYYAM RIAZ

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

401

452

378

424

429

358

348
417
288

**103113*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, WANHAR, (TALAGANG)

www.ta
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 457

614375
614379
614384
614387
614393
614397
614401
614405
614409
614413
614417
614422
614426
614429
614432
614437
614442
614446
614448
614451
614454
614459
614460
614463
614465
614467
614469
614471
614472
614474
614476
614477
614478
614479
614480
614481
614482

614483
614484
614485
614486
614487
614488
614489
614490
614491
614492
614493
614494
614495
614496
614497
614498
614499
614500
614501
614502
614503
614504
614505
614506
614507
614508
650985
650986
650987
650988
650989
650990
650991
650992
650993
650994
650995

RABIA YASMEEN

SEHRISH KALSOOM

AIMAN JAVAID

SAIMA RIAZ

HIJAB ZAHRA

IQRA PARVEEN

ALEENA IQBAL

SANA AAMIR

HADIA AMEER

SIDRA HAIDER

MARIA IMRAN

MARIA KOSAR

HAMNA MALIK

AYESHA BIBI

AYESHA EMAN

UME HABIBA

MARYAM BIBI

HIJAB MALIK

MARYAM ALTAF

HUMA NAWAZ

HAJRA JAWAD

RABIA RIAZ

EMAN AKHTAR

IFRA SADDIQUE

UME ABIHA

FIZA FIAZ

SAIQA EMAN

NISMA NOOR

MANAHIL FASIH

MANAHIL SHOUKAT

IFRA SAMRA

TAYYBA MEHBOOB

AFSHAN KHAN

RABIA TAHIR

AYAT FATIMA

ESHA SABIR

AYESHA NOOR

TAYYBA ASIF

AYESHA AZHAR

ANEEQA SALEEM

ZOHA ARSHAD

ASIFA ZAFAR

SANA ARIF

PALWASHA HAIDER

MUSKAN ZAHRA

FATIMA ALI

EMAN FATIMA

AYESHA MARYAM

SAJAL HAYAT

MANAHIL IFTIKHAR

KANEEZ ZAHRA

SARIA JABEEN

KINZA SAEED

ABIHA MAHNOOR

MALAIKA NAZAR

ADINA AYESHA

BISMA MARYAM

MUSFIRA AIMAN

KINZA SHEHZADI

ILSA GHAFOOR

LAIBA KANWAL

MARYAM SHAHZADI

MARYAM TANVEER

KHANSA HAYAT

BUSHRA HASSAN

BAKHTAWAR NOOR

UME TASMIA

QURAT UL AIN AKHTAR

SHAGUFTA SHAHID

BUSHRA TANVEER

INSHRAH ZAFAR

QURAT UL AIN SHAHID

HADISA HASSAN

SHAMSA SEHAR

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

358
314

487
466
519
459

371
375
448
399
467
455
389
436
409
300
341
407

351
397
286
405
396
292
359
396
321
392
429
352
298
371
489

305
393
455
409
332
417
478
370
363
399
468
372
356
443

402
361
433
333

375
323
286
395

481
452
428
398
488
484
466
486
389
499
479

**103114*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL AKWAL (TALAGANG)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 458

650996
650997
650998
650999

615080
615081
615083
615085
615088
615090
615092
615094
615096
615098
615100
615102
615104
615106
615107
615110
615111
615113
615115
615118
615120
615121
615123
615126
615127
615130
615131
615134
615135
615137
615139
615141
615143

615146
615147
663280

RAKHSHANDA JABEEN

ANEESHA GUL

AMBER NOUREEN

SAWERA EMAN

ADEENA ZAINAB

ZAINAB MARYAM

MISBAH MAQBOOL

KINZA IMRAN

SALMA

TAYYABA ASMA

IFRA TU ZAHRA

MEHAK EMAN

ARISHA EMAN

SAMRANA MARYAM

MUQADAS NOUREEN

MUTEEBA FATIMA

UREEBA ABBAS

ISRA ASMA

BIBI KHADIJA

ALEESHA AIJAZ

SAWAIRA AMBAR

NAWAL ZAINAB

SADAF NOUREEN

HUMAIRA BIBI

AIMAN ZAHEER

UME FARWA

AREEBA ALTAF

JAVERIA FAROOQ

MUNIBA FATIMA

ANEELA UROOJ

AMNA

HAFSA ZAINAB

MUQADAS AMBREEN

NABEELA NOUREEN

UME ZAINAB

AQSA JAHANGIR

HAIFA MATEEN

ANEESA ASMA

HAMNA

EMAN FATIMA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

477
439
382
442

444
277
310
339
380
272
397
294

343

460
346
422
386

343

265

386
351

428

432
426
470
342
268
309
439
309

384
254
218

**103115*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, DHULLI (TALAGANG)

www.ta
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 459

639538
639543
639545
639547
639551
639554
639557
639561
639564
639565
639568
639573
639576
639578
639580
639583
639586
639589
639592
639594
639597
639599

647351
647372
647390
647407
647420
647433
647444
647454
647462
647469
647479
647481
647491
647498

647502
647505
647509
647512
647514
647518
647519
647521

ANSARIA ZAFAR

MUSKAN ZAHRA

HAMDIA GUL

EMAAN ZAHRA

SAIRA MURTAZA

IQRA ZAINAB

SANA UMAL BANEEN

MUNEEBA TANVEER

AROOJ FATIMA

SYEDA AROOJ FATIMA HAMDANI

SAMRA BIBI

AREEBA JAVED

LAIBA BIBI

MASOOMA ZAHRA

IQRA TARIQ

MEHREEN ZAFAR

ABRO ZAHRA

HIJAB ZAHRA

KAINAT BIBI

SEHRISH BIBI

HIJAB ZAINAB

EMAAN ZAHRA

SARA HUSSAIN

MARYAM SAJJAD

SAJJAL BIBI

AIMAN NASIR

AYESHA NASIR

TEHREEM FATIMA

MARAYAM KHTAOON

RAMEESHA KANWAL

WANIA MALIK

SUMMIAH BIBI

WAREESHA BATOOL

MARYAM KAINAT

MANEEHA SHAHID

HADIA SAJID

TAYABA BIBI

AYESHA MANZOOR

SHANZA SATTAR

ALISHA MALIK

JAVERIA SHEHZADI

MALAIKA NOOR

UME FARWA BATOOL

HADIA FATIMA

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

GS-I

GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

GS-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

334

278

390

268

329

402

405
436
408
430

400

353

425
377
321

490
487

373
421
469
416
351

**103116*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, NARANG (CHAKWAL)

**103117*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, NAKA KAHUT (TALAGANG)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 460

609696
609704
609712
609718
609727
609734
609742
647233
647241
647247
647254
647260

614804
614809
614820
614827
614828
614835
614841
614847
614853
614859
614865
614869
614874
614882
614886
614889
614892
614895
614897
614900
614903
614905
614907
614909

614911
614913
614915
614917
614919
614921
614923
614925
614928
614929
614931
614933

AQSA IJAZ

FARWA BATOOL

SAIRA JABEEN

NIMRA KOUSAR

AQSA HAMEED

KINZA MUNIR

SOMIA NAYAB

RAHEELA KHATOON

QURAT UL AIN

KHANSA AFREEN QAZI

LARAIB

LARAIB MARYAM

ZEENAT SHAHZADI

ANUM SAFEER

IFRA SHAKIR

BISMA REHMAN

BISMA RIAZ

MUBASHARA MARIAM

MARIA ISHAQ

ANUM ZAHRA

MUSKAN MALIK

RISHAL LIAQUAT

MUQADDAS BIBI

MUNEEBA EMAN

AQSA NAZAR

HIJAB ZAHRA

AZKA SHAFIQUE

TANIA SHAKEEL

GHULAM MUSKAN

FAIZA NOOR

AMMARA BIBI

ALISHBA BATOOL

EMAN GUL

BUSHRA NISAH

SIDRA GOHAR

ANDLEEB SHOUKAT

RIZWANA KALSOOM

WAHEEDA ARSHAD

FATIMA-TUL-ZAHRA

ANFAL FAYYAZ

AREESA AMJAD

SAWIRA BIBI

ALIBA ISHFAQ

AROOJ SHAKEEL

HUMAIRA BIBI

AYESHA FATIMA

ANEESA BATOOL

SANIA MEHNAZ

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

ABSENT

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PST-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

EC-I

CHE-I

346

362
308
337

377
301
311

362

406

286

422
286

337
364

417

380

404

**103118*GOVT GIRLS  HIGH SCHOOL, KOT QAZI TEH TALAGANG DISTTTALAGANG.

**103119*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KOTSARANG TEH  AND DISTT TALAGANG
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 461

610356
610361
610371
610378
610384
610390
610394
610399
610406

610410
610416

610422
610429
610433
647696
647698
647710
647715
647717
647727
647730
647736
647744
647749
647758
647761
647768
647772
647775
647781

609272
609277
609280
609283
609288

609293
609299
609307
609309
609313

HIJAB ZAINAB

ZOBIA ALTAF

SAMMAN MAHNOOR

AZRA BIBI

LUBNA SADIA

AMNA EMAN

MARYAM ZAHRA

IQRA IQBAL

UZMA YASMEEN

DUA ANDLEEB

AQSA AKRAM

AMNA RASOOL

IQRA AMEEN

HIFSA NAZ

AYESHA IMTIAZ

AYESHA MARYAM

AIMAN MAHNOOR

ANEEQA IRFAN

EEMAN FATIMA

ROMAISA ZAHID

MEHWISH BATOOL

SAWAIRA GHAZAL

ALEEZA AKHTAR

KHADIJA NOOR

ANEEQA IJAZ

ABEERA ALI

NATASHA YASMEEN

BUSHRA MAHNOOR

MALAIKA IQBAL

AMMARA ABDUL GHAFOOR

ANISBAT ZAHRA BATOOL

ANAIB AKHTAR

NIMRA BATOOL

SHADAB FATIMA

AFSANA KANWAL

SABA HAFEEZ

NAZISH ARSHAD

ZOYA SAFDAR

ANEELA BATOOL

TASMIA IJAZ

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

420

368

332

498
409
336

265

344

289
476

322

**103120*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BUDHIAL TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**103121*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BHILOMAR TEH AND DISTT TALAGANG www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 462

609317
609322
609326
609327
609330
609333
609336
609340
609342
609345
609348
609351
609354
609357
609360
609363
609366
609369
609372
609375
609378
609381
609384
609387
609389
609391

609972
609991
610010
610025
610037
610051
610062
610079
610088
610101
610165

610180
610186
610195
610206
610211
610225
610232
610242
610249
610256
610259

MARYAM ABID

IQRA BATOOL

ALEENA SHAHEEN

USBA NAEEM

NADIA BIBI

LARAIB SABIR

AYESHA FATIMA

NADIA BATOOL

AQSA GULZAR

TEHSEEN ZAHRA

MUQADAS BATOOL

MINAHIL TUFAIL

ANIQA BATOOL

MUQADAS ZAHRA

GHULAM RUBAB

MISHAL BATOOL

MARYAM BIBI

KIRAN MUBEEN

TEHREEM ZAHRA

SUMAIRA BATOOL

AREEBA MEHNAZ

LAIBA ZAHEER

MARIA AROOJ

KINZA ASIF

KAINAT FATIMA

SANA BASHIR

EMAN FATIMA

IQRA KHATOON

MUNIBA QAYYUM

MUQADDAS FATIMA

KANWAL SHEHZADI

ALIA SHAFQAT

HAFZA EMAN

FIZA BATOOL

MISBAH ATTIQUE

MISBAH RUKHSAR

LAWEEZA RUKHSAR

MALAIKA  BIBI

KANWAL BATOOL

EMAN  FATIMA

IRAM  BIBI

AFSHAN ZAIBI

HADIA NOOR

TEHREEM FATIMA

ALISHBA SHOUKAT

MISBAH ISMAIL

ANSAR IJAZ

AREEBA JAVED

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

CSC-I

BIO-I

PST-I

CSC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

ABSENT

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I

381

379

343

387

311

433

334

295
353
313

409
301
293

322
371

322

335
266
325
461

341

346

**103122*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NO.6 TALGANG
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 463

610269
610273
610277
610279
610281
610283
610285
610287
610289
610291
610293
610295
610298
610300
610301
610304
610305
610308
647357
647378
647394
647411
647421

609977
609997
610015
610030
610045
610058
610071
610083
610168
610174
610191
610201
610210
610217

610226
610234
610239
610244
610257
610264
610635
610640
610649
610667
610669
610683
610685
610694

HADIA REHMAN

HAFZA ZAHOOR

FAREEHA  BIBI

LAIBA MUSKAN

ZAINAB  FATIMA

HAMNA ASIF

PAKEEZA NOOR

UME HABIBA

MANHIL KHALID

NOOR UL AIN

HIFSA MAHEEN

UME AIMAN

LAIBA SHEHZADI

KASHAF UL EMAN

SADIA RASOOL

SAIRA NOUREEN

MARIAM ZAINAB

ANUM FATIMA

SHAINA AMEEN

MUBEEN FATIMA

REHMOONA IMRAN

IMTISHAL EMAN ZAHRA

MANAHIL KANWAL

SAFIA ARSHAD

SANA SHAHEEN

ESHA MAHNOOR

TAYYABA BATOOL

HAYA SHABBIR

MARYAM SHEHZAD

NOOR-UL-AIN

SARA TAYYAB

QURRAT-UL-AIN

MUNIBA REHMAN

IRAM SABA

RABIA SHAHEEN

HINA ZAFAR

AINA MARYAM

AFSHAN MAZHAR

ZAHRA NOOR

USWA UROOJ

SADIA AMEEN

LAIBA MUMTAZ

AREEBA MANZOOR

AQSA BI

SAIMA BIBI

KINZA BATOOL

KASHAF ARIF

SAFIA BIBI

SAIMA BIBI

MARYAM BIBI

ASMA BI

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

298
233
368
281
378
407
308

338
318

318
382

493

347
323
348
353
450

488
383
402
470
362
356
506

427

459
363
408
372

341
431

351
481

448
415

330
419
495

429

**103123*"GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MALIKWAL TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG"

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 464

610705
610713
610720
610722
610802
610812
610826
610837
610841
610850
610860
610867
610875
610882
610892
610895
647365
647379
647526
647539
647545
647552
647564
647567
647574
647584
647588
647598
647603
647611
647616
647623
647629
647636
647644
647647
647973

647980
647994
648000
648008
648022
648031
648038
648045
648048
648055
648066
648073
648077
648082
648085
648087
648089
648147
648153
648158
648173
648179
648189
648191
648205
648212
648219
648224
648225
648229
648235
648237
648240
648243
648246

MARYAM BIBI

MARIA

TAYYABA ISMAIL

KINZA TARIQ

HAFSA NAWAZ

NIMRA SHAHEEN

KINZA SHEHZADI

KINZA SHOUKAT

MUSKAN MUKHTAR

EMAN FATIMA

SANIA JAVED

ZAHRA EMAN

HANIA WAHID

SONIA MEHMOOD

FIZA TANVEER

SUMBAL FATIMA

MALAIKA MAQSOOD

MAHNOOR FATIMA

GULSHAN BATOOL

UMM E RUBAB ARIF

FATIMA TUZ ZAHRA

FATIMA

AYESHA SIDIQA

SABAHAT FATIMA

AFSHEEN ISHFAQ

MEHWISH SHABBIR

DUA FATIMA

BILQUEES GHULAM MURTAZA

SHAISTA NAVEED

KHANSA BIBI

UMM E HABIBA

KARISHMA NAVEED

BUSHRA ATTA

UMM E AMMARA

ANOOSHA FATIMA

UME-EMAAN NASIR

SAJAL TANVEER

KHADIJA NOOR

UMM E FARWA

ALEESHA IMRAN

MAHNOOR MALIK

AREESHA BIBI

AYESHA BIBI

FATIMA TUZ ZAHRA

AREESHA FATIMA

ALEESHA MUMTAZ

HALEEMA SADIA

SONAINA ATIQUE

JAWERIA KHALID

NOREEN BEGUM

TABINDA MAQSOOD

UMM E HANI

SHAFIA ARIF

MALAIKA HAMEED

AYESHA FAROOQ

BUSHRA BIBI

UMM E HABIBA

AMBER WAQAS

AREESHA HAYAT

SHAFIA NASIR

MUSFIRA BIBI

AMMARA AHMED

RUBAB ZAHRA

SEHRISH SHABBIR

NAYAB ZAMEER

AMBER MUDASSAR

TEHMINA BIBI

IMRANA BIBI

MUQADAS

HAREEM ZAHRA

AFEERA SALEEM

NASEEM AKHTER

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

332

439
449
488

427

332

425

449
381
479
356
441

424
366
459
514

337

384
356

417

436
512
377
421

331
322
395
427

377
354
402
481
442

329

412
378
418
349
435

407
331

414
434

379
491
415
454

www.ta
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 465

610805
610820
610823
610835
610845
610854
610863
610870
610878
610885
610890
610896
610901
610906
610912
648146
648157
648163
648172
648181
648187
648190
648202
648207
648213
648221

609694
609702
609710
609719
647232
647242
647246
647253
647262
647268

HIJAB FATIMA

NEHA HAYAT

SANIA IMTIAZ

IQRA SHAHZADI

AIZA BATOOL

AQSA SHAHID

LAIBA  IQBAL QURASHI

KINZA BEGUM

EMAN ZAHARA

ANUM TABASSAM

EMAN NAZEER

AMNA MALIK

AMNA AROOJ

MUSKAN JILLANI

LAIBA BATOOL

KHADEEJA BANO

MASOOMA KANWAL

BUSHRA AKRAM

AROOJ SHAFIQUE

MUNAZA NASIR

AYESHA REHMAN

AIMAN TANVEER

ALISHBA SALEEM

HALEEMA SADIA

MUNAZA AHMAD

TAZEEM  AKHTER

KASHAF ALTAF

AMNA HASAN

SOBIA NOREEN

HUMNA IMRAN

SANIYA FATIMA

ARISHA AHMED

MUQADDAS FATIMA

HUMAIRA ARSHAD

BUSHRA FATIMA

MAHNOOR

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

302

378
422

363

451

368

374

325

354

334
417

321

**103124*GOVT. M.C GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**103125*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MIRZAL TEH TALAGANG (TALAGANG)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 466

614756
614758
614760
614762
614764
614767
614769
614770
614772
614773
614774
614775
614776
614777
614778
614779
614780
614781
614782
614783
614784
614785
614786
614787
614788

614789
614790
614791
614792
614793
614794
614795
614796
614797
614798
614799

614800
614801

AAFIA HASNAIN

UMAIRA YASMEEN

JAVERIA BATOOL

LARAIB

AMBREEN ISLAM

SALIHA

ISBAH YASEEN

AMNA KALSOOM

LARAIB KHALIQ

MISBAH RAMZAN

EMAAN BATOOL

EMAAN AZIZ

MARIA ASGHAR

AMNA BIBI

KINZAH NAZIR

MEHWISH SABOOR

SUMAIRA BIBI

SUMAIRA BIBI

ASMA ISHAQ

ANIQA HASSAN

ZUNAIRA ZUBAIR

BUSHRA BIBI

KANEEZ FATIMA

BISMA SHAKIR

LARAIB FATIMA

SADIA ABDULLAH

MUQADDAS BIBI

LAIBA RAMZAN

MARYAM NOOR

AMBREEN FATIMA

FARAH NAZ

SHAISTA NOREEN

KAINAT FATIMA

LAIBA SADIQUE

BISMAH EMAAN

ANUM ROMAISA

ANZA LARAIB

ASIA NOOR

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

ABSENT

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

**103126*"GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KOT GULA TEH AND DISTT TALAGANG "

www.ta
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 467

610352
610363
610372
610373
610383
610389
610395
610400
610404
610412
610418
610424
647693
647700
647707
647713
647722
647728
647729
647740
647745
647751
647757
647763

610357
610359
610367
610376
610380
610386
610392
610401
610409
610411
610417
610423

610430
610434
610438
647695
647704
647705
647712
647721
647723
647733
647737
647741

AYEZA FATIMA

MISBAH ZAHID

WANIA NOOR

KAINAT ZAHRA

NAIMA KIRAN

KINZA RUBAB

UZMA KHATOON

NIMRA ARIF

NADIA MUBEEN

SUMBAL JAVAID

TOOBA RAUF

MARYAM BIBI

MEHWISH IMRAN

ZARISH BATOOL

BEENISH JAVAID

SADAF NAZEER

TASMIYA KHALID

FOUZIA TARIQ

SUMAIRA YASMIN

MEHWISH MARYAM

AMBER ZAHRA

SANEELA KOUSAR

TATHEER ZAHRA

ROMAISA NOUREEN

SADIA KALSOOM

SAMRA EMAN

IQRA MUKHTAR

ANEQA BUSHRA

SANIA BATOOL

MARIA ISLAM

MARYAM BATOOL

SAIMA BATOOL FATIMA

ASMA QAMAR

TANIA AMIR

ISHRAT MUBEEN

TOOBA SALEEM

MISBAH NAEEM

AQSA KANIZ

IQRA BATOOL

AMBER KALSOOM

AMMARA GUL

LARAIB BATOOL

FARIHA

UMAIRA SADAF

ANEESA MUBEEN

AREEBA RIAZ

TUBA

JAWARIA ABRAR

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

370

341
389
328
279
300
358
422
389
421

391

275

350

432

390

298
356
335

356
328

**103127*"GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PATWALI TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG"

**103128*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MISRIAL DISTT TALAGANG
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 468

647747
647753
647764
647767
647770

615259
615260
615262
615265
615267
615269
615270
615273
615274
615277
615279
615281
615283
615285
615286
615289
615291
615293
615295
615297
615298
615301
615302
615305
615307
615308
615310
615312
615315
615316
615317
615318

615319
615320
615321
615322
615323
615324
615325
615326
615327
615328
615329
615330
615331
615332
615333
615334
615335
615336
615337
615338
615339
615340
615341

HAFEEZA TANVEER

DUA ZAHRA

SAMAN YASMEEN

ALEENA MUMTAZ

NAFEESA MUBEEN

MARIA TANVEER

MINAL MALIK

ALMAS BAIG

NADIA PERVEEN

MEHVISH KIRAN

RABIA FATIMA

ANSA SHEHZADI

AQSA SAEED

SUNEHRA PARVEEN

MARIAM BATOOL

MAHAM AAMIR

WANIA SHOUKAT

SANIA AMEER

SAMIA BIBI

AMNA JAMEEL

AMNA BIBI

HOOR AINA

SHANZA BATOOL

HUMAIRA PERVEEN

ALEEZA NAEEM

SAIMA BIBI

HALEEMA SADIA

NISHA EMAN

FARIQ SULTAN

SAMAN SHAKEEL

MEHREEN FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

MARIAM TASLEEM

RIMSHA BIBI

FARAH BATOOL

ESHA MALIK

ATIA BIBI

SEHRISH IQBAL

SIDRA IJAZ

AALIA SHEHZADI

NAZIA PERVEEN

BUSHRA IJAZ

AMMARA NASEEM

HADIA BATOOL

MEHK TAHIR

IQRA BIBI

SALEHA FIAZ

UMAMA SHEHZADI

MUQADAS BIBI

AMREEN BIBI

SUNDAS BATOOL

BUSHRA MALIK

KHANSA BIBI

RAJ MEENA BIBI

AYESHA MALIK

HINA AROOJ

SALEH HASNAIN

NISFAT ZAHRA

NISBA BATOOL

IFRA-UN-NISA

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

339
322

383

329
334

328

346
311
374
377

365

307
300

307

365

370

294
384

363

432
441
401
395

440
422

**103129*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MOGLA TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 469

615078
615082
615084
615086
615087
615089
615091
615093
615095
615097
615099
615101
615103
615105
615108
615109
615112
615114
615116
615117
615119
615122
615124
615125
615128
615129
615132
615133
615136
615138
615140
615142
615144
615145
615148
615149
615150

615151
615152
615153
615154
615155

LINTA MANAHIL

UMME AMMARA

SANIA ATOOB

ANDLEEB ZAHRA

NIMRA NOUSHEEN

IQRA JAVAID

SADIA JAVAID

SAMAN HAYAT

HAFSA MARYAM

TAYYIBA SHEHZAD

ADEELA YASMEEN

AMNA BIBI

RAMEESA SANA

SUMMYYA BIBI

MALAIKA KHALIQ

SADIA SHER

SUMBAL SHEHZADI

FATIMA EMAN

AREEBA REHMAN

KINZA NOUREEN

HUMAIRA PARVEEN

NAIMAL ASMA

IRAM SHAHEEN

UJALA BIBI

SEHRISH IQBAL

NAYAB HASSAN

MUSKAN

RAFIA HIJAB

FAZIA NAZ

ASMA

TASMIYA FARIYAL

UME MARYAM

LARAIB BIBI

ASMA BIBI

AQSA KANWAL

UJALA SAHAR

AFSHAN NOUREEN

SUNDAR SABA

ALISHA MUSKAN

ROMAISA HAYAT

MEHWISH FIAZ

PAKEEZA MAJID

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

429
337
223
348
246
304
369
322

391

340
363
287

316

347
299
300
332
383

384

345
305
279
373
268
263
325
450
276

304

291
311
354

**103130*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BHAGTWAL TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 470

614951
614953

614955
614960
614963
614966
614969
614972
614974
614977
614980
614983
614987
614990
614993
614996
614999
615002
615005
615008
615011
615014
615017
615020
615021
615023
615026
615027
615030
615032
615033
615035

610497
610499
610507
610515

610523
610532
610538
610542

QURAT UL AIN

SABA

ABRAS JALIL

SAJEELA REHMAN

ALISHBA AQEEL

MUSKAN ASGHAR

SIBGHA QURBAN

NAFEESA REHMAN

NOOR UL HUDA

ASMA BATOOL

UMME AIMAN

HIRA NOOR

AYESHA BATOOL

AFIA PERVEEN

HIJAB FATIMA

AYESHA LARAIB

HADIA MALIK

SANIA MUNIR

MUNAZZA BATOOL

KHADIJA BATOOL

SAMAWA HASSAN

ALISHBA KABIR

MEHWISH REHMAN

MALAIKA AROOJ

HIFSA AFZAL

ANEELA SAFDER

MARYAM MAHNOOR

RABIA HAYAT

TILAWAT FATIMA

SIDRA MEHWISH

EMAN FATIMA

UM E AMARA

ANAM NOOR

MAAH NOOR

UMM E LAIBA

INSHA EMAN

TAYYABA AZMAT

RABEA BATOOL

HAMNA TUZ ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

381
351
368
375
326

326

312

363
345

322
346

334
419

351

**103131*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CHOKHANDI DISTT TALAGANG

**103132*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DHOKE MUSAHIB TEH AND DISTT TALAGANG 
www.ta

lee
m

36
0.
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m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 471

610548
610555
610561
610566
610574
610579
610586
610592
610594
610598
610604
610606
610611
610617
610619
610623
647836
647839
647846
647857
647861
647872
647880
647881
647890
647901
647906
647912
647917

609410
609418
609424
609431
609433
609440
609445
609448

646914
646924
646928

ABIA TASAWAR

AREEBA EMAN

KINZA BASHARAT

SYEDA MANAHIL EJAZ

IQRA YASMIN

HINA FATIMA

BIBI SANEELA

BIBI PAKEEZA

EMAN BIBI

AMNA NOOR

SYEDA AIMAN ZAHRA

ZAVIA

ANAM BATOOL

MARIA BIBI

FARHAT NOUREEN

IRAM NOOR

MALAIKA ZAHID

JAMEELA BIBI

MADIHA FATIMA

ALEENA KOUSAR

UMAIMA ASIF

JAVERIA NOOR

TAHIRA BIBI

IFFAT YASMIN

SHAZIA BIBI

ZARLIISH BIBI

AMBER BIBI

ABEERA ASAD

AYESHA NOOR

FARZANA YASMEEN

UZMA JAVED

ANAM MALIK

SIDRA SHAHEEN

SUMIA PERVEEN

INSHA MARIAM

IRHA EMAN

GHULAM FATIMA

SAWERA NOOR

NOUREEN FATIMA

NASREEN BIBI

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I

382

306

313

301

340
325

389

288
352

312

339

**103133*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL LAWA DISTT TALAGANG

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 472

615617
615624
615627
615632
615638
615639
615643
615648
615653
615655
615661
615664
615669
615672
615678
615679
615685
615689
615693
615697
615700
615704
615707
615713

614376
614380
614383
614388
614391
614395
614399
614403
614407
614411
614415
614419

614423
614427
614433
614436
614440
614445
614447

ZAHRA FATIMA

IQRA JAVAID

AMNA NOOR

HIJAB ZAHRA

NOOR FATIMA

MARIUM IDREES

ZAHRA BATOOL

HANIA HUSSAIN

TASMIA JAVAID

IFSA BATOOL

FATIMA BIBI

INSA IJAZ

ZAHRA MUSTAFA

MALAIKA JAVAID

HIJAB FATIMA

SAMAR FATIMA

AMNA BIBI

SABA KHALID

HALEEMA FATIMA

RANIA  BATOOL NAZAKAT

INSHIRAH

PAIMAN FATIMA

HAJRA FATIMA

MAYA BIBI

ZAHRA RIAZ

ASMA BATOOL

WARDA KHALID

AMARA MARYUM

SEHAR ILTAF

AYESHA BIBI

TAHIRA FAROOQ

EMAAN TASAWAR

AYESHA   SIDDIQA

RABIQA ARBAB

ANIQA NAEEM

MARYUM NISA

ANAM MAHNOOR

ROMAISA EMAAN

ANOOSHA GUL

FILZA      RIAZ

EYQAN ZAFAR

ABEERA AZIZ

MARYUM YASMEEN

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

392
316

370

436
402
344

379
395

371
300
356
310

337

351
319

374
358
364
334
293
334
353
332
358
295
376

384
385
339
372
337
338
454

**103134*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHODAY TEHSIL AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**103136*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PIRA FATEHAL TEHSIL TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 473

612207
612218
612229
612240
612245
612262
612265
612274
612287
649049
649066
649081
649096
649111

612639
612651
612654
612663
612668
612675
612682
612687
612694
612701
612708
612715
612722
612728
612734
649513
649521
649535
649543
649551
649559
649567

649574
649580
649588
649595
649603
649611
649617
649627
649629
649633
649640
649642
649647
649650

649652
649655
649657
649661

AFIA FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

MARYAM FATIMA

BISMA ZAFAR

SANA YASMEEN

ANSHA FATIMA

TAYYABA FATIMA

NIMRA FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

ALEESHA NOOR

FEHMEEDA BIBI

AROOJ BIBI

LARAIB KHALID

FARZEEN ZAHRA

SEEMAB KANWAL

HIRA NOOR

HAMNA HAREEM

AMNA MUSHTAQ

HADIA DILDAR

ROMA NOUREEN

TANIA ZAFAR

SONIA

RIDA FATIMA

LAIBA IMTIAZ

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN ZAHRA

HANIA BATOOL

EMAN ILYAS

NAIMA ZARNAB

SALIHA NOOR FAKHRI

SAMAN EMAN

KASHMALA BIBI

TAYYEBA ZAFAR

HALEEMA JANNAT

ALISHBA BATOOL

UMM E KALSOOM

MUSFIRA

AMBER AFTAB

KHADIJA MARYAM

ADEEBA SEHER

TABEER EMAN

MEMONA IMRAN

MUBASHRA BIBI

PAKIZA ARSHAD

MAHEEN NASIR

PAKEEZA SEHAR

HALEEMA SADIA

ARBAB AKHTER

TAHIRA PARVEEN

NAYAB AZHAR

SAWARA NOOR

ISHRAT TAHIR

AREEBA MANZOOR

ABEERA KANWAL

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I

ABSENT

BIO-I

CHE-I

305

363
434

246

407
333

285

305
339
340

308

320
336

321
371

321
289

**103137*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL FARID KASAR TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**103138*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KOTHA ABDAL TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 474

615939
615943
615945
615949
615951
615955
615958
615960
615964
615966
615968
615970
615972
615973
615976
615978
615980

615982
615984
615985
615987
615989
615992
615994
615996
615998
616000

613336
613348
613352
613361
613367
613374
613380
613386
613392

613397
613400
613406
613411
613414
613421
613426
613429
613431

SARA BATOOL

AROOJ FATIMA

ZAHRA BATOOL

HAWA FATIMA

MAHAM ANSAR

SAIRA BIBI

IZZA FATIMA

SADEEQA REHMAN

EMAN FATIMA

ALEESHA MALIK

HAJRA BIBI

NIDA ABBAS

QANDEEL FATIMA

RIDA NOOR

SHAKEELA AZIZ

FIZZA BATOOL

NAZIA AZIZ

DUA NOOR

ALIA

DANIA NOOR

AAFIA NAZ

AMBREEN AKHTER

KINZA FATIMA

DURE NAYAB

DANIA AROOJ

EMAN FATIMA

KASHMALA NISAR

UMME FATIMA

RAMLA JAVED

ASMA ARZOO

RABIA IRFAN

BISMA KAINAT

EMAN ZAHRA

FARIA BATOOL

ESHA KANWAL

IQRA ASLAM

KAINAT FATIMA

HAIDA TABASSUM

MUSKAN FATIMA

BISMA ASAD

KAINAT NOOR

MUSKAN ZAHRA

AMAN ZAHRA

MUSKAN FATIMA

EMAN AROOJ

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

377

341

274
415
323
241
408
341

334
299

368

362

416
411
395
395
307

478
493
363
464

361

422
419

**103139*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHOKHAR BALA CHAKWAL

**103140*Govt. Girls high school chakral Chakwal.

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 475

613434
613437
650044
650046
650058
650065
650073
650080
650086
650092
650097
650102
650106
650110
650115
650119
650123
650127
650130

609959
609985
610004
610020
610042
610056
610067
610072
610090
610102
610105
610117
610125
610129
610139
610142
610146
610151

610155
610159
610160
610162

ZARA FATIMA

KINZA FATIMA

RAMEESHA NAWAZ

QANDEEL MARYUM

DUA ZAHRA

TATHEER ZAHRA

SALEHA SADAQAT

AQEEBA MAZHAR

AYESHA UMAR

AREESHA EMAN

SHEHREEN FATIMA

SAIRISH IMTIAZ

TASKEEN ZAHRA

SABREENA MAHEEN

MOMINA TAHIR

AYESHA YASMIN

ALEESHA EMAN

UME HANI

RABBIA SHABBIR

SEHRISH EMAN

HIJAB FATIMA

MUSKAN FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

RABIKA YASMEEN

UMM-E-RUBAB

EMAN ALI

SADIA BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

QURAT UL AIN YASMEEN KHAN

NAJAF ZAHRA

NEHA SEHER

ALEESHA NOUREEN

KIRAN REHMAN

SHADAB BATOOL

HIFSA RUBAB

HIFSA FAROOQ

RAFIA BATOOL

AFIA BINT-E-ATTIQ

LAIBA FATIMA

JAVERIA EMAN

ALEESHA ANJUM

CHE-I CSC-I

ABSENT

PASS

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

349

465
435
396
291
372

427
426
371

400
412

360
377
439
299
351

345

414
380
384
487
451
485
363
376
454

420
396

346

**103141*GOVT. GIRLS  HIGH SCHOOL, MOORAT, THE AND DISTT TALAGANG 

www.ta
lee

m
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 476

610173
610181
610185
610200
610209
610218
610810
610819
610830
610833
610842
610851
610858
610866
610872
610879
610887
610893
610899
610904
610909
610914
610918
610921
610924
610927
647530
647531
647548
647554
647563
648139
648152
648165
648168
648178
648184

648196
648198
648208
648214

ANUM MANZOOR

AREEBA SHAHEEN

LAIBA TEHSEEN

NIMRA MAHNOOR

IQRA FATIMA

IQRA BIBI

MARYAM JAMEEL

MUSKAN AKHTAR

RABIA BASHIR

AMNA BATOOL

EMAN FARHA

NIMRA ASIF

MUSKAN BIBI

SIDRA BATOOL

IQRA BATOOL

ALIA YASMEEN

SIDRA BIBI

MIMRA IQBAL

ASMA BATOOL

MARIA ZAFAR

SANA PARVEZ

IQRA BATOOL

MARYAM BATOOL

AQSA BATOOL

KAINAT NASIR

MARYAM MUSKAN

NARMEEN AKBAR

SEHRISH IQBAL

SUMAIRA BIBI

SUNAINA ADNAN

MARIUM BIBI

BUSHRA ARIF

FATIMA NASEEM

MEHREEN IBRAR

TAHIRA BIBI

AYESHA BATOOL

KHANSA BATOOL

AREEBA MALIK

SABAHAT BEGUM

UME HABIBA

AREEBA BATOOL

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

ISL-I PHY-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I359

318
340
336

431

328

275

437

322

412

**103142*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DUDIAL TEHSIL TALAGANG DISTT, TALAGANG 

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 477

609406
609414
609420
609429
646918
646923
646931
646937
646943

647056
647063
647070
647076
647082
647088
647095
647102
647109
647116
647123
647129
647136
647140
647146
647152
647159
647164
647169

609699
609708
609715
609722
609730
609737
609743

609747
647234
647243
647249
647256
647261
647269

AQSA AHMED

MISBAH IQBAL

IQRA SHAHEEN

MUSKAN ANJUM

UME KHUNSA

LARAIB SAFDAR

KHATEEB BIBI

HAJIRA BIBI

MUTAHIRA NORIN

LARAIB BIBI

WAJEEHA JALIL

SAWAIRA ARSHAD

KHALIDA YASMEEN

ANAM BIBI

SARWAR JAN

TASMIA ARSHAD

SARA NAEEM

MUNIBA KANWAL

EMAN TANVEER

EMAN SHAHZAD

SAMREEN AKHTAR

AREEBA FATIMA

KHADIJA NOOR

TEHREEM FATIMA

IRFANA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

SOBIA ISHAQUE

SAMAN ZAHRA

AREEBA AMEER

HAFSA SHAHEEN

AQSA KHALID

ASIA NOOR

IQRA MUQADDAS

HAFSA ZAINAB

FAIQA SADAQAT

TANIA RAFAQAT

AYESHA ZAFAR

UME-KALSOOM

MENAL ABID

SAWAIRA IMTIAZ

ZOJAJA SADAF

HUMERA YASMEEN

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

400

280

363

370

322

331
402
355
418

315
402
461
443
347
332

**103143*GGHS CHAKI SHEIKH JEE TEH. LAWA, TALAGANG

**103144*GGHS JABI SHAH DILAWAR  TEHSIL TALGANG DISTT. TALAGANG

**103145*GGHS BALWAL, TEH LAWA DISTT TALAGANG

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 478

647272
647278

611135
611146
611153
611160
611173
611185

611190
611197
611213
611216
611227
648450
648459
648464
648475
648489
648495
648502
648511
648514
648524
648531
648537

614512
614517
614522
614532
614533
614543
614544
614551

610492 610501

ZOOBIA ASIF

MUQADDAS ZAHRA

IQRA YASMEEN

LAIBA NOOR

HIFZA IJAZ

IQRA YASMEEN

ZARQA MARYAM

SHUMAILA TARIQ

IZZA MARYAM

AMARA ALI

HIFZA MARYAM

SABA KHAN

MUSKAN ABBAS

AREEBA MARYAM

AREEBA ABBAS

ALISHBA IQBAL

HIJAB FATIMA

RAFAY MUSHTAQ

AYESHA BIBI

AMREEN JAVAED

ANZALA BIBI

JAVERIA ASIF

MUNAZA PARVEEN

AROOJ FATIMA

NAZMEENA MARYAM

MUSFIRA RASOOL

ROMAISA BAKHSH

ASMA NOOR

ANEEQA YASMEEN

ZAINAB BATOOL

SADIA NOUREEN

EMAN ISRAR

SAMINA MALIK

LAIBA SAEED SAMRA BILAL

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS MC-I

444
330

287

413
297

300

296
289
293

376

312

546

**103146*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, CHAWLI, TEH. AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**103147*ANGLO ORIENTAL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS DANDA SHAH BILAWAL TEH LAWA DISTT TALAGANG

**103148*SHEEN GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL VPO WANHAR TEH & DISTT TALAGANG
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PAGE NO
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 479

610509
610516
610524
647833
647840

609961
647358
647382
647396

663229
663230
663233
663234
663235
663236

610630
610645
610651
610659
610672
610680
610691
610698
610703
610711
610716
610725
610730
610736
610740
610745
610748
610750
610752
610754

610756
610758
647975
647979
647997
648001
648014
648021
648027
648035
648041
648049
648056
648061
648071

FARHANA YASMEEN

UME AMARA

HANIA SEHAR

HASEEBA ANWAR

ALISHBA ISHTIAQ

MUNEEBA MALIK

MAHNOOR GUL

TABINDA NASEEM

FATIMA-TULL-ZAHRA

RAINA HIJIAB

MASHAL ZAHARA

LAIBA BATOOL

AMARA NASEEM

HIJJAB UMAR

TASHFA AWAN

MARYAM HAFEEZ

ZAINAB BATOOL

FIZA BATOOL

SYEDA EMAN FATIMA

HIFZA NAZ

SYEDA ZAINAB FATIMA

ZAINAB ZAHRA

IZZA ZAINAB

EMAN FATIMA

ROOP ZAHRA

IQRA BATOOL

BISMA NOOR

EMAN FATIMA

SYEDA AIMA ZAHRA BUKHARI

HIRA SAEED

SIDRA JAMEEL

RIDA BATOOL

BISMA ZAHRA

AZIZ FATIMA

EMAN ARIF

EMAN FATIMA

IFRA JABBAR

KHANSA SHAHID

PAKEEZA NADEEM

ZURIYA ARSHAD

ALISHA ADEEL

TATHEER FATIMA

RAMISA TAYYAB

KHADIJA ASIF

QANDEEL AFZAL

ANEEQA MALIK

UME RUBAB MISBAH

ABEER ASIF

KHADIJA SOHAIL

UME AREEBA

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

486
535

323

448
411

473
473
448

345

368
431
490
507
335

393

472
455

452
335
375
378

322
391

429
304
367
479

429

447
423
350
492

**103149*WISDOM INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL (FOR GIRLS) CHAKWAL ROAD TALAGANG

**103151*NOBLE WISDOM SYSTEM OF EDUCATION MULTAN KHURD TEH & DISTT TALAGANG

**103157*STEPS INTERNATIONAL GRAMMAR GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL TALAGANG, DISTT. TALAGANG
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PAGE NO
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 480

609964
609987
647368
647376
647403
647404
647430
647441

614514
614520
614526
614531
614538
614540
614547
614553
614557
614561
614565
614568
614571
614574
614576
614578
614580
614581
614582
614583
614584
614585
614586
614587
614588
614589
614590
614591

614592
614593
614594
614595
614596
614597
614598
614599
614600
614601
614602
614603
614604
614605
614606
614607
614608
614609
614610
614611
614612
614613
614614
614615
614616
614617
614618
614619

AZKA EMAN

SYEDA TASKEEN FATIMA

LARAIB FATIMA

AIN UL HAYAT

ALEESHA KHAN

MALIKA AMNA IRFAN

WAREESHA HIJAB

JAVERIA AZIZ

NADIA  HAMDANI

KHADIJA  BI BI

MADIHA  RIAZ

SUMMIYA

HUMYAL  ANSAR

WARISHA  ZAINAB

AQSA  BI  BI

SAMAN  BI BI

WAREESHA  MAH NOOR

RIMSHA  NOREEN

AMINA  NAZIR

ASIFA  MARYAM

SADAF  SHERAZ

MINAHIL  FATIMA

MANAHIL  AHMAD

AFIA  MALIK

MUQADDAS  SHAHEEN

AQSA  MUBEEN

FARWA  ADEEN

SHUMAILA  SHAHEEN

NAYAB  ZAHRA

FATIMA  BI  BI

NATASHA  BASHIR

USWAH  MISHAL

RABIA  BI BI

AMMARA  NISAR

UMME  ZARA  GHAZAL

LARAIB  QAMAR

REHANA  BANO

ANAM  BI BI

ZABBIA  MURTAZA

HAFZA  TEHREEN

ALISHBA  SULTAN

SAMREEN  TAHIRA  NASEER

MALAIKA  TAJ

ASMA  PERVEEN

FATIMA  SHAHEEN

RUKHSANA BI BI

ALIZA  NAZIR

RUKHSANA  PERVEEN

AQDAS  IMAN

AREEBA  NAJEEB

AQSA  JABEEN

ALISHBA  MAH NOOR

HUMAIRA  YASMEEN

HIJAB  ZAHRA

ISMAT   BI  BI

UMAIMA BI BI

IQRA  SHAHEEN

MAH  JABEEN  ZAHRA

ANIQA  ARIF

RIDDA  ASHIQ

FIZZA  SHEHZADI

SYEDA ASMA  BATOOL

ABEERA  MALIK

FOZIA  YASMEEN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

406
461
435
451
424
476
403
499

493
426
358
392
338
449
332
368
505

389
443

468
463
510
451
459
350
312
435
400

374
277
358
338
447

396
352

405
518
364
398
394
430

419
484
379

389
403
442
391
387
367
387

367
384
412

**103158*BAHRIA FOUNDATION SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS, TEH. TALAGANG, DISTT TALAGANG

**103159*JINNAH PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS DANDA SHAH BILAWAL TEHSIL LAWA, DISTT TALAGANG
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PAGE NO
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 481

614620
614621
614622
614623
614624
614625
614626
614627
614628
614629
614630
614631
614632
614633
614634
614635
614636
614637
614638
614639
614640
614641
614642
614643
614644
614645
614646
614647

609411
609412
609419
609428
609437
609438
609444
609450
609453

609455
609459
609462
609465
609468
609471
609474
609477
609480

ANAM  HABIB

LAIBA  AROOJ

FAREEHA  SAFDAR

MEHWISH  NAWAZ

HIFZA  SHAKEEL

IFRA  NOREEN

TANZEEL  FATIMA

NOMERA  YASMIN

LAIBA  BATOOL

SHANZA  TANVEER

SANIYA RIZWAN

AREEBA  NASIR

SOZAIN ASLAM

MARIA  KANWAL

SADIA  NOREEN

IZZA  KOKAB

KHADIJA  BI BI

MALAIKA  ABID

JALEES  UN  NISA  NOOR

UMME  FARWA

MISBAH NOREEN

TASMEEA  TEHSEEN

UZMA  BI BI

AMINA  MUBEEN

SAMINA  SHAHEEN

RAHEEL  FATIMA

MAMOONA  KHATOON

RAHEELA BI BI

FIZA ZAHRA

IRAM FATIMA

BAKHAT BANO

EMAN ANWAR

IQRA EMAN

ZAINAB FATIMA KHAN

SAJIDA PARVEEN

AAIZA MARYAM

MAIRA AKHTER

MARIA PARVEEN

KINZA ZAFAR

AMNA BIBI

NAZIA PARVEEN

LAIBA IMRAN

RAFIA TEHREEM

AMINA MUSHTAQ

ESHA UME HANI

FIZA JAHAN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

411
442
410
437
440
396
368

402
472
454
448
281
350

455
434
462
276
475
489
359
412
278
473
344
392
368

393
351

357

479
360

467
483

383
396
477

**103160*MUAHMMADAN EDUCATION SYSTEM SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS, LAWA, DISTT. TALAGANG
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609483
609486
609488
609492
609494
609498
609499
609501
609503
609505
609507
609510
609511
609513
609515
609517
646920
646925

646934
646940
646945
646949
646951
646953
646957
646959
646963
646966
646969
646972
646975
646978
646981
646984
646988
646991
646993

646997
646999
647003
647004
647007
647009
647010
647012
647015
647017
647018
647021
647022
647025
647026
647029
647030
647033
647035

KASHAF MUBEEN

ASMA YASMEEN

KAINAT AQIL

SANA MARYAM

HAFSA FATIMA

HIRA MALIK

HAFSA NOOR

ARFA NOOR

MAIRA SADAF

HAFSA BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

RABIA PARVEEN

MALKANI BANO

FAIQA MARRIUM

ABIDA PARVEEN

SAMMAN IMRAN

SABAHAT FATIMA

RAHEELA BATOOL

RAMEESA KANWAL

ALEESHA RUBAB

SAFEENA BIBI

AREEJ HAMDANI

QURAT UL AIN

KIRAN BIBI

ROMAISA NOOR

MUNEEZA ADIL

TASMIA LARAIB

SABEELA ASIF

UME HABIBA

NATASHA KANWAL

AYESHA KHAN

JAVERIA RUBA

ANZEELA SIJJAD AHMED

RABIYA MEHR

ANEESA ZAIB

VARISHA EMAN

SADAF NOREEN

SHAZIA BIBI

TEHSEEN FATIMA

MALAIKA EMAN

JAWERIA MAHEEN

ALISHBA NOSHEEN

MUQADUS AMBREEN

ALEESHA MAHNOOR

SUMIYA BIBI

ZAFEENA ARSHAD

MAHNOOR

ALEENA FATIMA

MANAHIL FATIMA

ALEENA SADIA

MANAHIL UROOJ

MADEEHA IRFAN

TASMIA IQBAL

SAKINA ASMA

MEHREEN HAYAT

AYESHA NAYAB

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

BIO-I PHY-I

ABSENT

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

361
512

433

359
455
389
441
460

345

501

418
370

414

390
434

504

360
383

451

364

399

445

414

373
468
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 483

609971
609998
610016
610031
610039
610053
610063
610076
610094
610100
610107
610118
610123
610131
610137
610143
610147
610149
610153
610632
610643
610652
610661
610671
610679
610689
610696
610701
610709
610717
610724
610733
610735
647969
647984
647991
648002

648016
648020
648025
648037
648044
648052
648059
648064
648068
648075
648079
648084

UME HABIBA

AROOJ SAQIB

AMNA IJAZ

MANAHIL ISMAIL

ASMA EMAN UROOJ

AYESHA HABIB NIAZI

SHEHR BANO

HAMNA IQBAL

BISMA ASHFAQ

BAZMA UROOJ

MAHEEN RIAZ

WARDA ZAINAB

AYESHA FATIMA

KAINAT HAYYAT

AMNA BIBI

JAWARIA AFTAB

IRZA BISHA

SARA MARRYAM

LAIBA BATOOL

MISHAAL KHAN

DUAA FATIMA

HAMNA YASEEN

SAIMA NOREEN

BISMA HASSAN

HIRA FATIMA

ATTIA JAMIL

NOOR UL AIN

FIZA GULZAR

MISBAH YASMEEN

MARIA IRFAN

EMAN ZAHRA

UME AIMEN

NAIMA AZIZ

MANZARA NOOR

TAYMIYAH SABIR

AIMEN FATIMA

MEHREEN ARSHAD

AFSHAN AMIN

MALIKA MEHAK ABIDDIN

MARIUM ZAHARA

SAFIYA TAHIRA

AREEBA SAFEER

UME SANIA

SAWERA AHMAD

TEHREEM KHALID

MAHRUKH ZAHRA

RAMISA ASIF

ABEERA KHALIQ

ZARNISHAL FATIMA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

420
361
460
481
511
471
523
397
445
402
343
521
395
345
485

378
513
451
503
404
531
461
522

487
488
514
521
349
520
502
417
493
517
517
519

472
460
359
428

403
518
491
480
391
388

**103161*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL TALAGANG, (TALAGANG)
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 484

610171
610183
610190
610198
610208
610216
610224
610231
610241
610246
610252
610260
610267
610636
610646
610655
610666
610675
610682
610690
610699
610704
610712
610718
610726
610731
610737
610741
610744
610747
610807
610815
610825
647529
647535
647544
647557

647558
647566
647573
647580
647587
647595
647604
647612
647619
647628
647630
647638
647642
647968
647983
647990
648005
648011
648023
648030
648032
648040
648046
648054
648060
648069
648143
648150

AQSA FATIMA

AANAB AQDAS

MAIBA AKRAM

MARYAM BAKHTAWAR

SEEMAB HAIDER

EMAN SHAHID

HOORAIN NAZ

SUNDAS EMAN

ATIQA SHEHNAZ

TAYYABA EMAN SATTAR

AREEBA ABBAS

FIZA BATOOL

ADEEBA AFTAB

SAIRA JAMEEL

NIMRA ISMAIL

DANIA EMAN

HAFSA RAUF

ESHA MUBASHIR

SYEDA MUNTAHA FATIMA

ZARWA KANWAL

NOOR UL AIN MALIK

NOOR UL AIN

ASMA EJAZ

SEEMAB FATIMA

WARDA KHIZAR

ZAINAB SHAFIQUE

MAIRA SAJID

ISMA IRFAN

HAIQA AZIZ

SAMEA TARIQ

AFIA SHEHZADI

EMAN ZAHRA

EMAN ZAHRA

AQSENA SHAHEEN

UNAIZA UZMA

RAMEESA MAHEEN

MAHNOOR MUBASHIR

SAJIDA BIBI

KHADIJA FAISAL

NABIHA MALIK

MUSFIRA ISMAIL

ANOOSHA ZAHRA

MANAHIL ARSHAD

ASBAH AHMED

BUSHRA MAZHAR

ABEERA ASGHAR

UME HABIBA

HADIYA ISMAIL

HADIYA HIJJAB

AQEELA BATOOL

MUNAZZA AROOJ

SHAZIA NOMAN

LARAIB AAMIR

ALEEZA IQBAL

SALIHA ZAINAB

SOMAIKA WAHID

SUMMAYA USMAN

SHARQA NAYYAB

MOMINA RATAB

FATIMA MOHSIN

UME HABIBA

AREEBA FATIMA

TAABEER KANWAL

HALEEMA SADIA

KHADIJA MANZOOR

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

376
462
364

405
395

436
353
529
413
359
424
289
293
376
356
433
432
460
472
423
453
469
377
326
507
462
409
390
342

418
407
526
512
347

381
383
441
380
361
425

521
483
338
509
489
378
464
358

341
390
331
472
340
513
471
440
449

336

**103163*VIP GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, TALAGANG (TALAGANG)
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612098
612107
612114
612119
612130
612135
612139
648972
648981
648988
648993
648999
649001

614252
614258
614264
614266
614272
614274
614278
614283
614288
614292
614293
614296
614299
614302
614307
614309
614311
614313
614315
614317
614319
614321

RABIA MASAUD

TAYYABA FATIMA

TANIA SHAFIQUE

KISSA ZAINAB

KASHAF NOOR

BISMA BATOOL

ANAM FATIMA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

DUA ZAHRA

PURNOOR FATIMA

BAREERA ABID

SAHER JAVED

ANDLEEB FATIMA

EMAN NOOR

WAQIA IRFAN

FATIMA TU ZAHRA

SAKINA FATIMA

AMANIA NOOR FATIMA

NIDA FATIMA

MALAIKA NOOR

KASHASH ZAHRA

SEHAR FATIMA

MALAIKA BASHIR

HIJAB FATIMA

QURA TUL AIN ZAHRA

SYEDA KHUSHBOO ZAINAB

FAIZA TANVEER

NOOR UL SABAH

HIJAB MALIK

FAIZA AMEER

BAKHTAWAR KHIZAR

MUNEEBA

ZARISH EMAAN

TEHLEEL EMAN

SYEDA AROOJ SUGHRA

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

464
436
345
522
378
378
443
315
471
439
295
447

319
312

380
370
327
336

415
408

344
319

368

**103164*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS ARRAR, (CHAKWAL)

**103165*KAHOON LITTLE HAWKS GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DULMIAL, CHAKWAL
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PAGE NO
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 486

609271

609409
609416
609421
609427
609436
609441
609443
609449
609451
609456
609457
609460
609463
609466
609469
609472
609475
609478
609481
609484
609489
609491
609493
609497
609500
609502
609504
609506
609508
609509
609512
609514
609516
609518

609519
609520
609521
609522
609523
609524
609525
609526
609527
609528
609529
609530
609531
609532
609533
609534
609535
609536
609537
609538
609539
609540
609541
609542
609543
646919
646927
646933
646939
646941
646946
646952
646955
646956

MANAHIL  ARSHAD

HABIBA HUSNAIN

AQSA NOUREEN

AQSA KAINAT

IQRA PARVEEN

FIZA SULTAN

WANIA AHMAD

WASFA BATOOL

LUBNA YASMEEN

GHULAM SUGHRA

UMME JAWERIA

FARYAL MALIK

MAIRA BATOOL

MAHA JAHAN

NIDA JAHAN

UNESA MANAHIL

MISBAH SAJJAD

TARAB FATIMA

SIDRA PERVEEN

GHULAM FATIMA

ZAINAB BIBI

MISBAH ZAFAR

ALIZA AZAM

SAFA ALAM KHATOON

NADIA PERVEEN

GHAZALA YASMEEN

HIFZA YASMEEN

INSHARAH HASSAN

IQRA NASRULLAH

MARIA ALTAF

HALA KHALIL

ANAM HASSAN

IQRA NAHEED

SABA KHAN

SUNDAS ASLAM

ASMA LARAIB

IFRA MARYAM

KAINAT BATOOL

SANIA EMAN

KASHAF MAHNOOR

SANIA

EMAN MALIK

ZARA MUSHTAQ

SADIA AKHTAR

AREEBA AKRAM

SURRAYA  ASLAM

SAFIA BIBI

TANIA BIBI

TOOBA LARAIB

EMAN-UL-AIN

SABA KAINAT

SADIA TEHREEM

AMINA BIBI

AYEZA MARYAM

AQSA EMAN

HAFSA JAVED

ANSA ASGHAR

IQRA FATIMA

LAIBA NAEEM

AMINA BIBI

MAARIJ SALEEM

AYESHA KANWAL

SAWERA TABASSUM

SANAWISH MINAL

MEHWISH JAVED

SABIHA  RUBAB

LARAIB

MANAHIL NOOR

JAWERIA BASHEER

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I

BIO-I PHY-I

377

420

490
454
404
315
398
301
384
386
408
361

349

432
477

445

415
457
451

458
487
383
491
422

461
418
435

399
385

491
409
442
453
464

377
500
424
450
504
460
500
527
405
338
355

**103166*FALCON HALL GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL CHINJI TEH  TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**103167*ZAIB MODEL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL LAWA, TALAGANG (TALAGANG)
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 487

646961
646964
646967
646970
646973
646976
646979
646982
646985
646987
646990
646994
646996
647000
647001
647005
647006
647008
647011
647013
647014
647016
647019
647020
647023
647024
647027
647028
647031
647032
647034
647036
647037
647038
647039
647040
647041

647042
647043
647044
647045
647046
647047
647048
647049
647050
647051

KOMAL ZAFAR

MEKAIL TARIQ

ROMAISA HAYAT

QURAT-UL-AIN

ALEESHA NAWAZ

AREESHA KANWAL

DUR-E-NAYYAB

SADAF HAYAT

MARIYAM ASMA

ADEENA MALIK

JAVERIA

MUBEEN AKHTER

RABBIA AHMAD

MOMINA KIRAN

SHAIZA ALTAF

MANAHIL KHAN

MANAHIL SALEEM

ROMAISA TEHZEEB

ABEEHA MANAL

AIMAN MAHNOOR

AREESA MAHNOOR

SUMAIRA YASMEEN

MEHVISH NOOR

MAHAM NAVEED

SAWERA EMAN

MANEELA JAVED

TASMIYA MALIK

MAHAM JAHAN

ALISHBA MAHNOOR

ANEELA YASMEEN

MOMAL FARYAL

JAWERIA NISA

TAQWEEM NOOR

ANEEQA SADAF

ABEERA TEHREEM

FASIHA ZAHRA

ALISHBA YASMEEN

MADIHA KAINAT

ZIMAL NOOR

AYESHA BIBI

TEHMEENA KHAN

ZAREQA ARSHAD

MANAHIL

RIMSHA

MAIMOONA LARAIB

ROMAISA LARAIB

ZAREEDA KOUSAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

437
369
322

441

432

363

517

501

394
388
453
432
432

351

307
353
414
431

471
317

440
477
456

329
462
298

414
447
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610490
610498
610506
610514
610522
610531
610537
610543
610549
610554
610560
610571
610577
610583
610588
610589
610595
610600
610602
610607
610612
610615
610620
610622
610624
610626
610627
610628
647831
647842
647851
647855
647865
647870
647878
647882
647894

647900
647907
647913
647919
647920
647925
647933
647937
647940
647943
647946
647947
647949
647951
647954
647956
647957
647959
647961

AMINA BIBI

AATQA HABIB

KASHAF SADIA BATOOL

HUSN E MAAB

UMAMA NOOR

HADIA MARYAM

RABIA MARYAM

MARYAM IBRAR

FASIA AROOB

AQSA SULTAN

SIDRA MAZHAR

SAIRA BATOOL

ZAINAB EMAN

AQSA ABBAS

AQSA UROOJ

HIFZ UL AIN

BISMA NAZAR

AFIA GUL

TAYYABA AROOJ

KINZA IRIJ KHAN

AQSA BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

MUQADAS NOUREEN

ZAHRA DIL AWAIZ

ZOYA FIYAZ

LAIBA ASMA

AFIA UROOJ

SAIRA YOUSAF

MADIHA TARIQ

AYESHA MARYAM

MALIHA NOOR

TABASUM YASMEEN

ALEENA KANWAL

SALIHA HIMAIL

WAJIHA IFTIKHAR

AYESHA SIDDIQUA

ALEEZA MARYAM

BUSHRA ZUBAIR

FATIMA HIJAB

AROOJ FATIMA

SABEEN AKHTAR

SHAHIDA MARIAM

MADIHA MALIK

SABIKA SAHIL

KHANSA IFTIKHAR

SABEEHA ASMA

SADEEQA AFZAL

PAKEEZA SAHAR

MAROOSHA

QURAT UL AIN

SHAIZA REHMAN

MEHREEN MARYAM

ANEEQA MALIK

KASHMALA AHMED

PAKEEZA EMAN

KHADIRA MARYAM

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

433
493
445
372
420

416
323
427
418
342
519
490
415
324

403
404
493
428
349
488
469
459
476
422

487
365
434
416
365
367

330
456

318
509
297
483
458
439

350
511

318
460
367
347
309

**103168*CRESCENT PUBLIC SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS WANHAR TEH AND DISTT TALAGANG 
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609269
609275
609279
609287
609289
609294
609300
609306
609308
609314
609320

609700
609707
609716
609724
609731
609738
609744
609749
609754
609756
609760
609765
609768
609770
609775
609778
609781
609783
609787
609789
609791
609795
609797
647237
647245

647250
647257
647264
647271
647274
647279
647280
647285

RESHAIL MARYAM

UME HABIBA

WAFA BATOOL

HARAM ZAHRA

HIJAB NAEEM

ARWA EMAN

UME HANIA

ATTIQA NAWAZ

YASMIN HANIF

MUNEZA TASADAQ

SAWERA ANDLEEB

ALINA KHALID

ABIHA NOOR

RUBAB IBRAR

MUBBARA FATIMA

NOOR UL AIN

MARYAM EMAN

AZKA FATEH

AMINA HIJAB

INSHA ILTAF

MUSKAN FIAZ

LAIBA FATIMA

ANAM IQBAL

ASRA MAQSOOD

KINZA ASIF

MAHIBA NOOR HAMDANI

RABIA AMAN

NAIMA HASSAN

EMAN IJAZ

LAIBA REHMAN

SYEDA HIJAB BATOOL

MISBAH CHARAGH

ALINA AYAZ

LUBNA SABAHAT

MANAHIL

AYESHA NOOR

BENISH MALIK

JAVERIA SAJID

MUNIBA RIAZ

ANOOSH MALIK

MANAHIL ASIF

WAJIHA JABEEN

TATHEER FATIMA

AROOJ NAEEM

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

498

439

455

360
465

378

492
403
500

359

480

324
482

400

366
367

427

411
384
394

**103170*ATTA MEMORIAL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS CHINJI TEHSIL TALAGANG DISTRICT TALAGANG

**103171*NADIR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL V/PO PACHNAND TEH LAWA DISTT TALAGANG

www.ta
lee
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614378
614382
614386
614389
614392
614396
614400
614404
614408
614412
614416
614421
614425
614428
614431
614435
614439
614444
614450
614452
614455
614457

610631
610642
610650
610660
610670
610681
610688
610697
610702
610710
610719
610727
610729
647970

647982
647989
647999
648012
648024
648026
648036
648042
648050
648057
648062
648070
648076
663276

TAYYBA ZUBAIR

MANAHIL NASIR

ALIYA YAQOOB

TAYYBA BIBI

SEHAR EIMAN

EIMAN ZAHRA

EIMAN FATIMA

SANIA BATOOL

DILAWAIZ

KINZA IQBAL

ANAM SHEHZADI

MALEEHA RUBAB

EIMAN FATIMA

HAFSA ZAHOOR

DUA TAHIRA

ANEEQA MUSKAN

EIMAN ZAHRA

SANIA MUBASHIR

ASMA MUBASHIR

EIMAN NOOR

ZAINAB BIBI

MANAHIL AHMED

AMNA MAQSOOD

REEHAB HADIA

HUMNA ADEEL

EMAN FATIMA

BISMA ALI

ADSA USMAN

EZZA IMRAN

AQSA BIBI

HARRAM SHAHZADI

EMAN FATIMA

ESHA TASWAR

NIMRA SHEHZAD

NOOR FATIMA

AYESHA SARDAR

KHADIJA SANA

SHANZA IRFAN

MANAHIL AFTAB

DUA FATIMA

MUNEEBA BATOOL

ZUNAIRA ANDLEEB

UMM E ROOMAN

RITAJ ZAHRA

MAHEEN SAEED

MANAHIL NAYYAB

MEHREEN ZAHRA

HUMAIRA USMAN

WADEERA ARSHAD

NEHA MARYAM

PASS

ABSENT

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

333

434
423
267
411

467
304
445

404
386
380

387
387
404

407
444
365
322
322
491
327

469
440

480
419

488
360

467

431
468
359
352
365

**103172*FEDERAL PUBLIC GIRLS SEC SCHOOL BILALABAD TALAGANG 

**103175*MAKKAH SUPERIOR SCHOLARS HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS TALAGANG (TALAGANG)
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 491

647972

610638
610648
610658
610664
610676
610684
610692
610804
610816
610822
610834
610843
610852
610861
610868
610873
610880
610888
610897
610900
610907
610913
610916
647974
647981
647995
648007
648013
648019
648144
648151
648164
648169
648176

648186
648194
648200
648206
648215
648220
648227
648230
648233

NATASHA NOOR

MAHJABEEN

AMIMA FATIMA

HADIA GULZAR

TOOBA HUSSAIN

BISMA YASMEEN

HAFSA SAQIB

QASWA MEHAR

HADIA HASSAN

MISBAH JAVED

MISHAL AMEER

NIMRA MEHREEB

SIDRA EMAN

IMAN ZAHRA

AMNA KAINAT

MUSKAN ZAHRA

MUSKAN FATIMA

AFIA INAM

ASMA MAJEED

NIMRA SHEHZADI

MARYAM KHAN

KAINAAT EJAZ

ISHWA SANA

EMAN AHMED

MUNEEBA KANWAL

SUMAIRA KALSOOM

MEHAK BATOOL

HIJAB ZAHRA

SHANZA MALIK

MOMINA LATIF

JAVERIA ZAMAN

KHADIJA IBADAT

AYESHA SIDDIQA

SHEHZADI MARYAM NOOR

KHUSHKHISAL TAHIRA

TAQDEES FATIMA

EMMAN AZAM

MARIYAM KAINAT

MANAHIL FATIMA

AYESHA HAYAT

SABILA FAISAL

JAVERIA IKRAM

MANAHIL GHAFAR

ANAMTA REHMAN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

485

416
327
422
470
382
524

480
462
477
493
461
444
405
484

438
329
497
370
486
471
449
354
338

423

487
446
378
340
361
516

319
372
335
448

431
400
351
468

**103180*"MUSLIM GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL TALAGANG (TALAGANG)"

**103181*ORIENT SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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614803
614810
614819
614822
614830
614834
614840
614846
614852
614858
614864
614873
614878
614879

609958
609984
610003
610019
610033
610048
647359
647381
647391
647412
647423
647435
647446
647452
647464

609970
609990
610009
647354

609546 609551

JAVERIA MAMOON

NOOR UL AIN

SYEDA TASKEEN ZAHARA

IQRA NOOR

NAYAB FATIMA

SAMIA ASIA

AYESHA SAFDAR

ANEELA RIAZ

IQRA MASOOD

INSHA ZAHID

HIJJAB ZAHRA

AYESHA MUQADAS

AYESHA SHAKIR

MARYAM NOUREEN

SEEMAB FATIMA

MEERAB IKRAM

EMAN ZAHRA KAZMI

MARYAM FAROOQ

MARYAM MUMTAZ

EMAN TAYYABA

AYESHA ADNAN

SHANZA ASIF

JAVERIA BIBI

AROOJ FATIMA

RIMSHA TABEER

PAKEEZA MARYUM

FARAH JAMAL

AYESHA IMRAN

SUNAINA EMAN

DUA AMJAD

AREEBA IMRAN

EMAN BENAZIR

ESHAL FATIMA

NOOR UL EMAN MOMNA NISA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS PASS

405
309
337
338

398
386

330
348

323

524
464
446
473
440

325
403
450
433
466
318
427
511

372
403
379
356

404 443

**103182*QUAID EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY (SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS) KOT SARANG TEH TALAGNAG DISTT TALAGANG

**103183*AL- REHMAN SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS TALAGANG 

**103184*GATEWAY INTERNATIONAL GIRLS SEC SCHOOL TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**103185*MAKKAH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MULTAN KHURD TEH. TALAGANG DIST TALAGANG
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609556
609562
609566
609571
609577
609581
609585
609590
609596
647052
647059
647067
647077
647084
647090
647097
647105
647112
647119
647124
647130
647137
647143
647149
647155
647160

609968
609989
610007
610021
610038
610054
647353
647385
647402
647417
647429

FIZA JABBAR

MARIA KHAN

NEHA KOUSAR

ALIYA

HUMNA TANVEER

AMNA BIBI

UMAMA ASIF

HAMNA AHMED QAZI

MUSKAN GULL

MANAHIL TAQDEES

QANDEEL ZAHRA

MASOOMA FAREED

AYESHA EMAN

AREEBA LIAQAT

KHADIJA ASAD

MALAIKA UROOJ

AREESHA ZAHRA

AYMAN NOOR

AROOBA AZMAT

SARJEELA AMEEN

AMAILA IFTIKHAR

SAJAL NOOR

MANAHIL BINT E SOHAIL

MANAHIL KABIR

SAMREEN BIBI

HASNAT SHEHZADI

ZAINAB ABBAS

ASMA FATIMA

SYEDA UMM UL BANEEN

SYEDA TAQADUS ZAHRA

WANIA ZAHRA

HINA FATIMA

DUA FATIMA

AREEJ RIZWAN MALIK

SIBGHA EIMAN

DUA ZAHRA

ALISHA FATIMA

MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

379

390
314

331

371

332
400

465

422
484
479
515
377
464
458
427

**103186*IIUI GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL TALAGANG CAMPUS CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD TALAGANG (TALAGANG)
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS
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614511
614515
614523
614528
614535
614541
614548
614552
614555
614559
614563
614567
614570
614573

609974
609992
610011
610026
610043
610057
610068
610082
610092
610103
610110
610119
610121
610132
610135
610144
610172
610182
610192
610199
610202
610212

610227
610229
610238
610245
610253
610262
610268
610272
610633
610641
610656
610663
610668
610677
610686
610693
610706
610707
610715
610721
610732
610738

EMAN MALIK

IFFAT SHAHEEN

SYEDA NEELAAB IFTIKHAR

NAYAB IQBAL

WARISHA EMAN

ALINA MAHNOOR

KINZA SHAFIQUE

HADIA HARMAN

ASMA BATOOL

AZALFA ZAINAB

IQRA KHAN

ISHRAT SHAHEEN

EMAN MALIK

HIRA EMAN

MAIRA BATOOL

HAFSA EMAN

LINTA TEHREEM

HADIA FAROOQ

HIJAB BATOOL

MASHAIM FAHEEM

HAMNA FATIMA

SARA MANOOR

IFRA FARHAN

MAAB ZAHRA

TAYYEBA ZUBAIR

RIDA FATIMA

ZAINAB IRFAN

SYEDA FAREEHA IMRAN

NOOR  UL AIN

HADIA FATIMA

EMAN SAQLAIN

HUSNA GULL

SHAWAIL FATIMA

AREEBA AZIZ

FILZA FATIMA AZIZ

EMAN ASHIQ

IQRA SAJID

HADIA MARYAM

KINZA KHAN

ZAHRA MALIK

KASHANA MARYAM

RIDA FATIMA

MINA MALIK

SARA JAHANGIR

KISSA FATIMA

GULL RUKH

ZAINAB FATIMA

NOOR US SABA

BISMA ALI

DIYA EMAN

MEHR FAROOQ

HAFSA EMAN

ESHAAL YOUNAS

SHIZA NAYAB

WARDA ASIM

AMNA AFTAB

MISBAH KHIZER HAYAT

FARYAL SAJJAD

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UFM

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

473

456
489
477
395
498

384
468

368
431

374
509
464
535
515
494
524
480
507
516
512
491
538
316
436
356
373
417
426
338
449

498
540
462
399
440
387
471
452
512
418
431
487
548
486

430
486
395
531
540
339

**103189*DANDA SHAH BILAWAL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS DANDA SHAH BILAWAL TEH TALAGANG DISTT CHAKWAL

**103192*PUNJAB SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS TALAGANG CHAKWAL
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610742
610800
610811
610827
610838
610848
610855
647352
647374
647399
647414
647426
647437
647449
647453
647465
647471
647477
647482
647488
647493
647524
647532
647541
647555
647560
647571
647578
647581
647589
647594
647601
647608
647615
647622
647633
647640

647971
647986
647993
648004
648015
648018
648029
648033
648043
648051
648058
648063
648072
648078
648081
648141
648149
648160
648166
648174
648185
648195
648201
648209
648216

HANIA RAFFAQAT

AMNA ANWAR

AMNA KAMRAN

AIMMAH ASIF

SEEMAB NADEEM

RAIMA IRFAN

SIDRA ASIF

WAREESHA MALIK

AMBER AMIR

ALEEZA RIAZ

ABEERA NAVEED

ALISHA ABBAS

MANAHIL MUSKAN

KHIZRA NOOR

RAMEEN FATIMA

AYESHA MARYAM

FATIMA SAUD

AFFIFA SOHAIL

MINAHIL FATIMA

MEHAK FATIMA

MASOOMA HIJAB FATIMA

ASVIRA ZAHEER

TAMANNA SHAFIQ

AIMAN ZAHRA

SHANZAY GULL

ALEENA MALIK

MEHMOONA SEHRISH

MANAHIL HIJAB AMIR

AYESHA GULZAR

AYESHA ABU BAKER

AYESHA MARYAM

ALISHBA MUMTAZ

FATIMA ASLAM

MAHNOOR FATIMA

DUA MALIK

AIMAN EMAN

TALEEA RUMMAN

HIJAB ZAHRA

IRISH AZMAT

MANAHIL FATIMA

ALISHBA MEHAK

FATIMA RASHID

MARYAM ZAHRA

NOZAINA MALIK

SHEHR  BANO

HADISA BIBI

HASEENA KAUSAR

ADEENA ZAHRA

DUA FATIMA MALIK

SERENA FATIMA MALIK

NAVEERA HAYAT

AYESHA ABBAS MALIK

WAJIHA ASIF

ASEEDA FATIMA

INAYIA MASOOD

AABROU FATIMA

SAMAVIA SARA

MUQADAS ZAHRA

MOOMINA AZMAT

AYESHA ASGHAR

FATIMA TU ZAHRA

HALIMA SADIA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

418
535
538
501

507
521
371
442
418
474
423
438
387
383
521
394
322
488
506
376
460
464
485
439
489
328
479

530
458

503
438
487
446

492
434
510
494
381
530
446
489
394
453
456
413
381
418
507
488
478
462
444
406
359
355

414
490
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 496

614802
614813

614806
614812

614816
614824
614831
614838
614844
614850
614857
614863

609966
609993
610005
610167
610176
610184
610193
610203
610214
610222
610233
610243
610250
610255
610263
610270
647363
647377
647393
647409
647522
647537
647547

647551
647565
647570
647576
647583
647590
647600
647607
647614
647620
647627
647635
647641
647646

AREESHA KUBRA

NAYAB NAWAZ

SHIZMA NAYAB

GHAZALA NOREEN

SANIA SHAHEEN

SIDRA BIBI

SARAH  FATIMA

MOMINA NAZ

AAMINA SAIFOOR

SAMIA BATOOL

BIBI HAJRAN

MIRFA ANSAR

AMNA BIBI

AREEBA FAREEN

AREEBA IMRAN

HIFZA BIBI

INSHARAH MAHNOOR

KINZA ISMAIL

KASHAF-UL-EMAN

LAIBA SHAKEEL

HIFSA NAZAR

LAIBA AROOJ

MISBAH ZAHOOR

GHULAM SAKINA

HADIA EMAN

NOOR UL EMAN

EMAN FATIMA

MISBAH ZUBAIR

NAWAL ZAHRA

MEMOONA ZUBAIR

KHADIJA ZIA

AYESHA SADDIQUA

NATASHA KAINAT

ALEEZA BEGUM

GULSHAN BIBI

AYESHA SADAQAT

ALEENA JABBAR

MEHAK BIBI

ALEEZA NAEEM

SEHRISH

MANAHIL MALIK

PAKEEZA FATIMA

ALISHA KHAN

TEHZEEB FATIMA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

RABBIA RAMZAN

SABEENA KOUSAR

ANEEQA

MUQADAS FATIMA

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

387
326

339

340

379
345
336

426
320
354
415

384
465
320

323
328

492
456
347
375
336

305
382
400
387

439

**103193*LEADERS GRAMMAR SECONDARY SCHOOL (GIRLS) KOT SARANG TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**103194*CROWN GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL KOT SARANG TEH TALAGANG AND DIST TALAGANG

**103195*LEADS GRAMMER SEC. SCHOOL FOR GIRLS QADIR CHOWK TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS
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609975
609995
610012
610028
610032
610046
610069
610081
610084
647364
647373
647400
647416
647428
647440
647451

609969
609979
610008
610023
610041
610052
610065
610078
610093
610104
610112
610116
610122
610128
610169
610178
610188
610196
610207
610215

610221
610230
610240
610247
610806
610817
610824
610836
610846
647355
647387
647392
647408
647419
647431
647442
647458
647468
647472
647476

BISMA HASHIM

RUTBA RUBAB

SALMA TEHREEM

TUHEED ZAHRA

HIJJAB HASSAN

NIMRA AROOJ

RAIMA SAQIB

RAZIA JABEEN

MUQADDAS YASEEN

QANDEEL FATIMA

NAZALIA ALTAF

FATIMA ZAHRA

ABRISH NOOR

YASMEEN

ROMAISA EMAN

MAIMOONA UROOJ

UM E RUBAB

HIJAB FATIMA

SADIA ZAHRA

KAINAT BIBI

FARWA BATOOL

UMM -E-HABIBA

HAMNA AIMAN

HAFSA FATIMA

HAFSA HAIDER

NIMRA IQBAL

ROHA MARIYAM

IRAJ EMAN

DANIA UROOJ

TALIA TASWEEB

TAYYBA BIBI

MISBAH ESHAL

BASLA MARYAM

ARIA ASIF

ESHA SOHAIL MALIK

IQRA REHMAN

FIZZA EMAAN

WARDA BAZAL

SAMRA BASHIR

FARYAL BAKHTAWAR

NOOR-UL-AIN FATIMA

AYLA SIDDIQA

EESHA EMAN

AMNA HAMMAD

HADIA HIJAB

RAMEEN KHAWAR

MAHNOOR FATIMA

SAMAN AKHTAR

NABEEHA FATIMA

JAVERIA BATOOL

ANEEQA MUMTAZ

SEHRISH NOOR

MINAHIL NAZ

ABEEHA RAZA

BENISH FATIMA

RAMEEZA AMIR

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

420

340
247
337

379
393
332

462

354

332
519
496
397
410
457
515
383

411
516
499
321
439

514
479
375
377
434

465
516
394
529
328
334
333
519
398
391
320
362
453

533
438
454
464
471
361

**103196*BARANI GRAMMER SEC. SCHOOL FOR GIRLS TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**103197*CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL GIRLS SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL TALAGANG (TALAGANG)
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647483
647492
647495
647499
647507
647523
647536
647542
647556
647559
647568
647575
647582
647592
647597
647606
647610
647621
647625
647632
647637
647643
647649
647650
647652
648140

609695
609703
609711
609720
609726
609733
609741
609746
609752
609755
609759

609763
609767
609771
609774
609776
609779
609784
609785
609788
609792
609796

MANAHIL USMAN

SAMEEHA BINT-E-NAEEM

WARISHA ARSHAD

AYESHA SIDDIQA

BISMIL FARZAND

TEHREEMA FATIMA

KHANSA EMAN

MUQADAS EMAN

DAROOD ZAHRA

DUA EMAN

MOMINA KHALID

MANAHIL NOOR

FATIMA ZAHRA

SEHRISH AMEER

SHAMSA RANI

AYESHA SIDDIQA

JALEELA FATIMA

AREEJ NISHTER

MALAIKA BIBI

IZZAH ASSAWIR

KASHMALA ZAHID

FARHEEN FATIMA

FATIMA  TU ZAHRA

USWAH SABIR

AYESHA REHMAN

MARRIYAM FATIMA

ALINA SADAQAT

MUNTAHA AHMED

HIJAB SAEED

ESHA REHMAN

ZOYA UROOJ

SAKEENA YAQOOB

AIRA ALI

KOMAL SALEEM

MUSARAT NAZEER

ARSH E DUA

MARIYAM KHATOON

MEMOONA MEHAR

TOOBA ZAFAR

SIDRA BATOOL

SAWERA ALI

AREEJ IFTIKHAR

MUQADAS

UMM E ASMA

KAINAT FATIMA

AMINA BATOOL

AROOBA ATIF

ARFA FATIMA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

457
475
510
493
503
314
530
511
467
333
467

474
453
477
462
371
451
388
394
481
351
425
440
423
377

354
341
323
322

432
343

379
420
440

328

321
300
472
388
333

**103198*AL-YOUSAF MEMORIAL  SECONDARY SCHOOL  FOR GIRLS PICHNAND TEH LAWA, DISTT TALAGANG
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609799
609800

610170
610179
610189
610197
610205
610219
610223
610235
610237
610248
610254
610261
610266
610275
610276
610634
610644
610654
647527
647534
647540
647553
647561
647569
647577
647585
647591
647596
647602
647609
647617
647624
647631
647978

647987
647998
648003
648010

SIRAT AFIA

HIJAB ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

MISBAH ALI

ALNISA WARIS

REEM KHALID

RIDA ZAINAB

KINZA SHAKIR

SANIA IMRAN

AAILA KANEEZ

IQRA AMBER FAZAL

MUSKAN ZAHRA

HIJAB ZAHRA

RABIA BATOOL

EMAN ZAINAB

URWA ISHFAQ

AREEBA FATIMA

HIRA MUQADDAS

SANIA ASHRAF

EMAN FAQIR

JAVERIA BIBI

JAVERIA JABEEN

ALISHBA YAQOOB

SAMREEN RIAZ

ANSHRAH AMAN

MANAHIL SALEEM

MALAIKA AZHAR

BUSHRA AZHAR

NAZALIA IMTIAZ

ANEEQA MALIK

FATIMA ASIF

ALISHBA QAZMI

DUA FATIMA

SEHRISH AZAD

FOUZIA UROOJ

MONEEZA NOREEN

ALEEZA BASHIR

MAHNOOR FATIMA

ZEENAT FATIMA

MUNAZA KANWAL

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

506

445
329
423

456
428

461
482

429

345

452
391
380

383

457
317

302

**103199*NEW HOLY CHILD SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS, TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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614509
614516
614524
614530
614536
614542
614545
614549
614556
614560
614564

612437
612450
612455
612461
612470
612480
612485
612490
612493
612502
612508
612515
612520
612526
612532
612538
612542
612547
612553
612558
612563
612568
612573
612577
612580

612584
612587
612590
612596
612599
612604
612606
612610
612613
612614
612617
612620
612623
612625
649332
649335
649345
649354

649359
649364
649369
649374
649379

649384

HAMNA ZAHRA

TANZILA AFZAL

UMAMA AMIN

UM-E-AYMON

MARYAM RASHEED

MAHNOOR FATIMA

AKASHA GOHAR

MAEDA TUL BUSHRA ALVI

AFRA IQBAL

ADIYAH AIMEN

AFIA UROOJ

FAIZA YASMEEN

AFIA SIDDIQA

ASMA BIBI

SAIRA BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

SOAM ZAHRA

RAFIA AIMAN

RABIA BATOOL

ISHRAT BATOOL

RABIA YASMEEN

KINZA BATOOL

KANWAL BIBI

SAMMAN BATOOL

ZAKIA BATOOL

MISHAL ZAHRA

WANIA NASIR

SAIRA BATOOL

KINZA BIBI

ATTIA YASMEEN

HUMA AMEER

MARYAM BIBI

ANUM NISAR

AMNA YASMEEN

SIDRA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

SHAFAY NASEER

RIDA ZAINAB

ZAINAB BATOOL

HAFSA BIBI

EMAN ZAHRA

EMAN ZAHRA

NAZIA YASMEEN

ANAM ZAHRA

RIDA ZAHRA

NIMRA YOUSAF

AMNA BIBI

EMAN ZAHRA

RIDA ZAINAB

SABA BANEEN

JAVERIA ZUBAIR

ALISHA NAWAZ

KHADIJA ZAINAB

UMM-E-HABIBA

DUR-E-SADAF FATIMA

TEHSEEN ZAHRA

ALISHA BIBI

RIMSHA PARVEEN

AYESHA SALIM

NARJIS BATOOL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I IST-I PST-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GS-I IST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

GMC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

499
407
424
433
474
499
441
471
477
471
469

378

356

363

358

401

364
374
302

304

338

339

316

475

305

**103200*FAUJI FOUNDATION SECONDARY SCHOOL, FOR GIRLS DANDA SHAH BILAWAL, TEH. LAWA DISTT. TALAGANG

**103201*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BHARPUR CHAKWAL.
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 501

649388
649393
649399
649402
649408
649412
649416
649421
649425
649429
649434
649437
649441
649445
649449
649453
649459
649462
649466
649470
649474
649478
649480
649483
649487
649490
649492
649495
649497
649499
649501
649503
649505
649507
649508

610985
610990

610993
610999

MUZAMIL IRSHAD

KALSOOM ZAHRA

UNAIZA ZAHRA

NAYAB ZAHRA

MUQADDAS BIBI

HIJAB ZAHRA

MUNEEBA ZAHRA

AREEBA BIBI

DUA ZAINAB

ZAMINA BATOOL

AREEBA NISAR

KHANSHA

ANDLEEB ZAHRA

ALISHA BIBI

ALISHBA IBRAR

UMM-E-HAFSA

MEHREEN ZAHRA

UMM-E-SALMA

NOUSHEEN ZAHRA

ABEEHA WAHID

MAJIDA PARVEEN

IMSAL ZAHRA

EEQAN SAJID

MAHNOOR FATIMA

NAYAB ZAHRA

HASIBA AZHAR

SAWERA RAFIQUE

REHANA

SAWERA HAIDER

NAYAB ZAHRA

ROMISA IJAZ

KHANSA RUBAB

INTESAB BATOOL

JALISHA RUBAB

HASEEN ZAINAB

FAIZA BATOOL

NOOR UL HUDA

IQRA BIBI

RABIA GHAFOOR

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

CSC-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

CSC-I IST-I UC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

300

427
348

270

348

420
346

451
429

317

306

306

350

404

422
481

318
438

**103202*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, BALKASSAR, (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 502

611004
611011
611014
611019
611024
611025
611030
611034
611037
611041
611046
611049
611052
611055
611058
611061
611063
611065
611067
611069
611070
611071
611072
611073
611074
611075
611076
611077
611078
611079
611080
611081
611082
611083
611084
611085
611086

611087
611088
611089
611090
611091
611092
611093
611094
611095
611096
611097
611098
611099
611100
611101
611102
611103
611104
611105
611106
611107
611108
611109
611110
611111
611112
611113
611114
611115
611116
611117
611118
611119
611120
611121
611122
611123

ZAHRA BATOOL

ATSHAN ZAHRA

PARSA NOOR UL HUDA

SANA MANAHIL

IZZA FATIMA

SABA ZAHRA

MARYAM SOHAIL

AABIA ZAINAB

SANA NAZEER

EMAN FATIMA

AREEBA NASIR

SANA YASMEEN

SHUMAILA BIBI

SAMRA FATIMA

EMAN ZAHRA

MUQADAS BATOOL

RAFIA BATOOL

SADIA BATOOL

SHUMAIM WASEEM GONDAL

RIDA HAIDER

HIJAB FATIMA

SANIA NISAR

RAMLA SAKHAWAT

HIJAB FATIMA

SAIRA BIBI

MISHAL FATIMA

AMNA BIBI

ZAINAB KHATOON

LAIBA DAVID SALEEM

HIJAB FATIMA

AREEBA LATEEF

NEHA ZAINAB

EMAN SHAFIQ

UM E HABIBA

HADIA KIRAN

LAIBA SAQLAIN

KAINAT FATIMA

SANA SULTAN

REHMANA BIBI

SADIA RUKHSAR

NIMRA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

AROOBA BIBI

NOOR UL HUDA

ZAHRA FATIMA

KINZA BATOOL

HURMAT HAYA ZAHRA

SANIA BIBI

RANIA LATIF

SOBIA BIBI

SIDRA MUSTAFA

MARYAM BIBI

LAIBA NOOR

EMAN ZAHRA

EMAN ZAHRA

NIMRA BATOOL

HIFZA

KANZAL EMAN

NAYAB FATIMA

AMNA NOOR

LAIBA ASIF

HANIA TAHIR

NEHA ZAINAB

HAMNA AREEN

NAIMA BATOOL

ZONIA MUZAMAL

HANIA ZAHRA

QISSA ZAINAB

ASMA BIBI

EMAN ZAHRA

EMAN BATOOL

LAIBA TAUQIR

KAINAT TABASSAM

EMAN FATIMA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I

PASS

PASS

ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

397
460
385
359
408

460
399

430
322

397
403
458
375
463
436
384
399
403
386
389
425
415
444
428
416
325
389
480
388

415
438

383

420
397
316
365
350
344
386
373
345
443
403
334
412
431
351
471
363
454
395
342
468
421
454
411
510
300

482
388
427
412
366
394
318

352
378
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 503

611124
611125
611126
611127
648302
648308
648313
648321
648323
648329
648337
648342
648345
648347
648354
648358
648362
648365
648368
648370
648372
648374
648377
648378
648379
648380
648381
648382
648383
648384
648385
648386
648387
648388
648389
648390
648391

648392
648393
648394
648395
648396
648397
648398
648399
648400
648401
648402
648403
648404
648405
648406
648407
648408
648409
648410
648411
648412
648413
648414
648415
648416
648417
648418
648419
648420
648421
648422
648423
648424
648425
648426
648427
648428

UM E HABIBA

UM E HASEEBA

ANUM FATIMA

RIZZA BATOOL

SHEHREEN NISAR

AREESHA GULL

SHAISTA BATOOL

KHADIJA BIBI

SABIHA KHAN

JAVERIA QADEER

WAJEEHA MUNEER

KHANSA AIMAN

CHAMMAN ZAHRA

MANAHIL SHEHZADI

MUNEEBA BIBI

TEHZEEB ZAHRA

NAWAL ZAINAB

AROOJ FATIMA

RABIQA NOUREEN

MAHEEN ZAHRA

RAEESA FATIMA

SHAFIA FATIMA

QAMROSH TABASSAM

KONAIN FATIMA

DUA EMAN

NALAIN ZAHRA

MAHEEN BATOOL

ABEERA ZAINAB

NASHRA FATIMA

SHANZA SHABEER

ANEEQA KALSOOM

MAWADAT ZAHRA

WADUHA ZAINAB

AIQAN AHMED

IMTISAL ZAHRA

ALEESHA BIBI

TABINDA NOORANI

AMBER FATIMA

SHEHR BANO

TEHREEM FATIMA

DUA ZAINAB

KANEEZA AZAM

AREESHA FATIMA

MANEEHA ISHTIAQ

ANEELA BEGUM

ALISHBA BATOOL

TAYYEBA AZHAR

MUSADIQA JAVAID

DUR E NAJAF

MAREEB DUA

SHANZA ARSHAD

IMSAL ZAINAB

TEHREEN ZAHRA

QANDEEL FATIMA

ABEERA SHOUKAT

AMMAL FATIMA

ALEEHA NOOR

AYESHA NOOR

SAWAIRA MALIK

MAHEEN FATIMA

SHEHER BANO

PAKEEZA IJAZ

AYESHA RUKHSANA

WAJIHA ZAHRA

MANAHIL MASOOD

NALAIN ZAHRA

AROOJ FATIMA

AIMAN YASMEEN

ALEENA BATOOL

MAH NOOR FATIMA

DUA ZAINAB

AASHRA JAHANGIR

TAHIREEN ZAHRA

SANAM BIBI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

ISL-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

432
423
427
479
330

386

464
426

425
379

365

374
370
365
395
389
465
377
456
459
367
400

365
373
465
478
391
346

407
323
372

377
288
359

335
370
396
321
395
311
375

332
391
331
373
395

418

464
374
389
343
472
401
357
335
355
359
436
408
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 504

648429
648430
648431
648432
648433
648434
648435
648436
648437
648438
648439
648440
648441
648442

611129
611140
611148
611165
611177
611186
611196
611198
611214
611217
611224
611230
611237
611245
611251
611254
611257
611258
611260
611263
611264
611267
611268

611271
611272
611274
611277
611279
611281
611283
611284
611287
611288
611291
611292
611294
611296
611299
611300
611301
611302
611303
611304
611305
611306
611307

PAKEEZA BIBI

FATIMA NOOR

RAMEESHA KANWAL

SUMMIYA NAZ

TABEER ZAHRA

ZARLISH NOOR

ALEESHA ASIF

ALISHWA YASMEEN

MEHROSH ZAHRA

AYESHA BIBI

DUA FATIMA

NAZISH RUBAB

TEHREEM BABAR

SHEHWAR ZAINAB

NOOR FATIMA

HAMNA BIBI

FARYAL AKRAM

SONIA BIBI

SAMRA BIBI

RANIA MUMRAIZ

EMAN YOUSAF

RABIA TASWAR

TAILA SHABBIR

FAIQA RUBAB

MARYAM ZAHRA

TAYYABA FIRDOUS

KINZA BATOOL

IZZA NAWAZ

SABA KANEEZ

HAMNA BIBI

BISMA NASIR

ZAINAB BIBI

HAJRA BIBI

IQRA BIBI

EMAN SHEHZADI

HAMNA REHMAN

MARYAM NOOR

UM-E-RUBAB

SABA NOOR

RABIA ANSAR

EMAN AKHTER

NEELAM BIBI

ZAHRA EMAN

ZALA KALSOOM

ZAINAB RIDA

LAIBA MAZHAR

SARA SAJJAD

ZARA MARYAM

IQRA BATOOL

HAMNA WASEEM

ZOYA BATOOL

SANIA JABEEN

SADIA GULL

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

HAMNA TANVEER

IQRA SHEHZADI

NOOR-UL-AIN

FAIZA SULTAN

AANSA IMRAN

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

357

346
380
400
406
413
376
424
411
445
428

415

344
308
376

380

363

315

383
378

329

349
324
365

334

307

**103203*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BHAGWAL, (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 505

648445
648460
648467
648476
648487
648494
648500
648506
648513
648522
648529
648539
648543
648550
648553
648556
648559
648561
648563
648565
648567
648569
648571
648573
648574
648576
648579
648581
648583
648585
648587
648589
648591
648593
648595
648597
648599

648601
648603
648605
648607
648609
648611
648613
648615
648617
648619
648621

NABEELA TABASSUM

ALISHA ASIF

AYESHA NOOR

ABEEHA TAJ

MANAHIL KANWAL

AROOJ FATIMA

UMAIMA TANVEER

ALEENA RUBAB

MALAIKA QADEER

KIRAN MURTAZA

AREEBA TASAWAR

AYESHA MARYAM

HASSENA BATOOL

SAWAIRA BIBI

SALIHA MARYAM

NUZHAT FATIMA

ANEESA JAHANGIR

ALEESHA EMAN

AREEBA EMAN

AIMAL MUNTAHA FATIMA

NAZISH JABEEN

SAMREENA UMAR

HAMEEZA BIBI

AYESHA

SABEELA NAHEED

AREESHA IFTIKHAR

ABEERA SAJID

SAWERA SAJJAD

FATIMA SUGHRA

BUSHRA BIBI

ALEEZA EMAN

NIBAHAT FATIMA

ALEEZA AZIZ

MUNIBA BIBI

MAHNOOR FATIMA

KOMAL BATOOL

LARAIB SADIQA

QANDEEL MEHTAB

RAMEEN AKHTER

AREEBA EMAN

SALIHA BABAR

MALAIKA FATIMA

JAVERIA

UMAIMA NISAR

MAHNOOR

MUBEEN BUTT

KHADIJA PERVEEN

GULSHAN AYUB

ABSENT

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

375

303
308
269
312

403
299

354
393

348
304
467

450

321

352
291

309
301

411

366
318
343
320

338
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 506

648304
648307
648314
648320
648325
648332
648334
648340
648343
648349
648353
648357
648361
648366
648369

611309
611314
611318
611320
611325
611331
611333
611336
611340
611342
611344
611347
611349
611351
611352
611355
611357
611358
611361
611362
611364

611365
611366
611367
611368
611369
611370
611371
611372
611373
611374
611375
611376
611377
611378
611379
611380
611381
611382
611383
611384
611385

KHADIJA BIBI

HIJAB ZIANAB

ZOOBIA ZAFAR ALI

AIMAN ZAHRA

MANAHIL FATIMA

DUA ZAINAB

ASIFA KHALID

FATIMA ZAHRA

EMAN ZAHRA

MUQADAS FATIMA

JAWARIYA FATIMA

MANAHIL ZAHRA

AYESHA SAJJAD

ALISHBA BIBI

SANIYA YASMEEN

MALAIKA RUBAB

SYEDA AYMAN SHEHZADI

ZAHRA AZHAR

ALISHBA AMIR

SAMRA BATOOL

KINZA ABBAS

MINAHIL ISHAQ

MAHNOOR

TUBA MUNIR

HOORIA TARIQ

NOOR EMAN

MAIRA BEGUM

HANIA ZAHRA

MALAIKA FARHAT

AYESHA EMAN

MASNAD ZAHRA

RIMSHA SHAHZADI

ALIZA HAIDER

AZWA ZAHRA

MAIRA NAFEES

KHADIJA SHAMEEM

ALIZA SEHAR

BARIA SADIQ

NAJAF ZAHRA

MAH JABEEN FATIMA

ALEENA ABDUL QAYYUM

SOBIA

UMM E RUBAB

ALEESHA IMRAN

AMBER ZAHRA

FARINA MASOOD

SEHAR FATIMA

MUSKAN ZAHRA

MANAHIL TASADAQ

EMAN HASSAN

ALIHA NOOR

ASMA AWAIS

DUA ZAHRA

TEHMINA FARHAT

MAMONA BIBI

RABIQA SAFDAR

KHANSA MARYAM

GMC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

361

411
405

329
327
407
371

308

387

337
309
380
316
407
469
379
341
389
427
428

385
277
441
460
465
341

388
358
424
455
397
292
351
418

445
452
416
410
477
470
427
428
454
441
403
431

**103204*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, BHATTI GUJAR, (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 507

611386
611387
611388
611389
611390
611391
611392
611393
611394
611395
611396
611397
611398
611399
611400
611401
611402
611403
611404
611405
611406
611407
611408
611409
611410
611411
611412
611413
611414
611415
611416
611417
611418
611419
611420
611421
611422

611423
611424
611425
611426
611427
611428
611429
611430
611431
611432
611433
611434
611435
611436
611437
611438
611439
611440
611441
611442
611443
611444
611445
611446
611447
611448
611449
611450
611451
611452
611453
611454
611455
611456
611457
611458
611459

ALINA ARSHAD

SYEDA BAZGHA ASAD

SAIRA BIBI

HANIA KANWAL

TOOBA MANAHIL

SYEDA MOWADAT ZAHRA

SANIA NOOR

SYEDA TAQDEES FATIMA

ALINA ZAHRA

MISBAH MUBEEN

KAINAT SHABBIR

MALEEHA AZHAR

ALISHBA MAHNOOR

GHAZIA TANVEER

TATHEER ZAHRA

MEHREEN NAZAKAT

MARYAM KHADIJA

ATIQA BIBI

RIDA AMJAD

MADIHA JABEEN

TABINDA BATOOL

FIZA ZAINAB

NOOR BIBI

NAYAB ZAHRA

MISHAL ZAHRA

USWAH TASSAWAR

TABASSUM ZAHRA

FIZZA FATIMA

ANUM KHALID

URWA NAYAB

MALAIKA KANWAL

RIMSHA BATOOL

RASHIDA BEGUM

KHUSHBA ASAD

ALISHA NOOR

NOOR-E-SHER

LAIBA IQBAL

EMAN FATIMA

SUMIAYA KALSOOM

KHANUM KHATOON

MALAIKA ZAFAR

HIBA TUL GHALIB

EMAN FATIMA

MEHRUNISA

KASHAF ZAHRA

HUMAIRA IDREES

MINAHIL BIBI

ALISHA SHAZADI

ADEEBA MUZAFFAR

SAMINA KHAN

GULSHAN BIBI

ZOBIA AMEER

LARAIB ARSHID RANA

HIRA NOUMAN

ASMA MUBEEN

SIDRA NAZ

GHAZIA ZAMEER

ALISHBA MUSTAFA

BANEEN FATIMA

HIJAB ZAHRA

LAIBA ADEEB

FAIQA UROOJ

MARYAM SADIQE

PAKIZA IRUM

AINAN ZAHRA

TEHSEEN ZAHRA

NIMRA KANWAL

AYEZA YASMEEN

ADEEBA EMAN

IQRA AFZAL

HIFZA MUBEEN

MALAIKA BIBI

IQRA BATOOL

DUA FATIMA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

417
429
359
433
406
368
448
463

420
416
409
438
366
421
325
447
394
447
419

407
380
407
441
451
386
371
411
435
471
406

415
504
369
375

317
388

497
483
488
367
426
475
363
470
355
356
393
375
498
389
393
408
397
381
382
382
354
395
367
488
427
319
348
514
387
373
430
400
356
344
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 508

611460
611461
611462
611463
611464
611465
611466
611467
611468
611469
611470
611471
611472
611473
611474
611475
611476
611477
611478
611479
611480
611481
611482
611483
611484
611485
611486
611487
611488
611489
611490
611491
611492
611493
611494
611495
611496

611497
611498
611499
611500
611501
611502
611503
611504
611505
611506
611507
611508
611509
611510
611511
611512
611513
611514

MUQADAS SAGHEER

DUA FATIMA

AYESHA FAISAL

IQRA MARYAM

IQRA NAEEM

GULSHAN AMBREEN

ZARA

DUR E ZAINAB

FATIMA TASLEEM

DUA ZAHRA

FATIMA ALEESHA

FOQIA JAVED

SYEDA AYMEN HASSAN

FIZA SABIR

MUQADAS EMAN

KAINAT IMRAN

ALEESHA NOOR

MANAHIL SAWERA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

MAHEEN EJAZ

NAYAB KHURRAM

EMAN FATIMA

UMM E RUBAB

KIRAN ABBAS

NEHA NASIR

EMAN FAISAL

AIMAN ZAHRA

ANEEQA BIBI

IQRA NAWAZ

ATIKA TASKEEN

HAYA ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

AMMARA NADEEM

ISMA MUBEEN

MUSKAN FIRDOUS

SANAM ZAHRA

BASEERAT ARIF

EMAN FATIMA AFRIDI

BENISH FATIMA

TANIA NAVEED

LAIBA MALIK

IFRA GHAZAL

ALEESHA REHMAN

MEERUB FATIMA

SYEDA ALIHA ZAINAB BUKHARI

EMAN FATIMA

KHADIJA NOOR

HAMNA AFZAL

HASHMA BIBI

KASHFA MAHNOOR

ANUM ZAHRA

SADIA QAISER

AREESHA ZAINAB

AMNA BIBI

AMBER PARVEIZ

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

388
492
392
433
382
449
435
438
427
411
453
435
348
415
409
440
407
446
412
384
352
446
427
385
349
360
364
330
429
375
382
388
399
394
421
425
411

357
390
386
452
418
397
382
374
398
428
422
407
388
360
342
412
390

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 509

611516
611525
611526
611531
611537
611542
611546
611549
611555
611557
611562
611566
611570
611574
611578
611582
611586
611589
611594
611598
611602
611606
611607
611610
611615
611616
611618
611620
611623
611625
611627
611629
611631
611633
611635
611637
611639

611641
611643
611645
611647
611649
611651
611653
611655
611657
611659
611661
611662
611663
611664
611665
611666
611667
611668
611669
611670
611671

611672
611673
611674
611675
611676
611677
611678
611679
611680
611681
611682
611683
611684
611685
611686

MEHAK NAZEER

RAMEEN MALIK

KAINAT NOOR

TAYYABA ZUBAIR

MARYAM BIBI

RAMEESHA ALI

RABAIL FATIMA

SEHAR GUL

RAKHSHANDA PARVEEN

AMNA JAVERIA

KINZ-UL-AIN ALI

HAFSA NAEEM

FIZZA TARIQ

LAIBA SAEED

SAMAN FATIMA

MANAHIL FAROOQ

SAWERA BEGUM

AYESHA JAVED

ABEERA ZAFAR

IQRA ASGHAR

ALISHA ZAINAB

MAHNOOR ADALAT

QURAT-UL-AIN

MANAHIL SABIR

SONIA ZAMIR

RIMSHA ISMAIL

ARSHIA SIDDIQUE

NAIMA AZIZ

HINA SHAHID

MAHNOOR FATIMA

AREEBA KANWAL

JAWERIA TAUQEER

FARHEEN SEHAR

MALAIKA MUKHTIAR

DANIA BATOOL

TAYYABA JABEEN

RUBAB ZAHRA

AYESHA JAVED

AYESHA RIAZ

TANIA BATOOL

MEHAK FARHEEN

ALISHBA  ASGHAR

LARAIB GULZAR

AMNA ASLAM

EMAN ALI

BUSHRA RANI

UM-E-HUDA

MALAIKA ABBAS

SADIA NOUREEN

MAHNOOR IQBAL

AREEBA ILYAS

ISHRAT FATIMA

HADIA ARSHAD

ZARWA RIAZ

SADAF BIBI

ASMA ANWAAR

SATAISH IRFAN

HUMERA BATOOL

KAINAT BIBI

WAJEEHA FATIMA

HINA BATOOL

MARYAM

HAJRA

BAKHTAWAR FATIMA

MALAIKA IJAZ

AYESHA NASEER

MARYAM NOOR

MAHEEN FIAZ

HAJRA PARVEEN

AMBER NADEEM

SHAHZEEN SAJID

ALIZA ANIS

KINZA RAMZAN

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

477

427
337
387

368
415

436
415
467

404
470
424
408

462
339
422
414

453

451
399

403

378

436
423
328
409
391
305
410

431
329
416

429
300
311

367
447
333

444

433

334

**103206*GOVT. GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL BUCHAL KALAN, (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 510

611687
611688
611689
611690
611691
611692
611693
611694
611695
611696
611697
611698
611699
611700
611701
611702
611703

615345
615352
615359
615361
615368
615374
615377
615382
615388
615392
615398
615400
615404
615409
615411
615414
615417
615420
615424
615426

615430
615433
615435
615437
615438
615439
615440
615441
615442

SAMAN ZAHEER

SANIA SAMEEN

TAYYABA IMRAN

SANIA JAVED

ANAM TARIQ

SAMAN GUL

BISMA YOUNAS

NUSRAT WAQAR

MARYAM FAROOQ

ADDA ALI

MAHNOOR FATIMA

MADIHA YAQOOB

JAVERIA FAISAL

SAREEN SADAF

IQRA BATOOL

AMNA MANZOOR

HABIBA YASMEEN

SABA NOUREEN

MEHAK FATIMA

LARAIB RAZA

ANFAL HUSSAIN

FAIZA NASEER

UM-AL-BANEEN

KOMAL SHAHEEN

ALISHBA SULAMAN

AYESHA SADDIQA

AMMARA TARIQ

NALAIN ZAHRA

AREESHA BATOOL

SAJEELA SHAHEEN

AFIA YOUSAF

AASIA BATOOL

ALLIHA BATOOL

UMMAMA NAYAB

ANIQA AZADAR

ANAM RIAZ

KINZA BATOOL

NAYYAB ZAHRA

RABBIA BATOOL

HIJAB ZAINAB

TATHEER FATIMA

ITRAT BATOOL

MARIA YASMEEN

ROMAISA AHMAD

ISHMAL NOOR

MANAHIL ZAHRA

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

331

386

367

368

400
343

461
392

427
356
423
335
364

495

395
408

466
461
409
464
442
389
389

411
454
367

298
412
352

377

**103207*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, BUCHAL KHURD, (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 511

611885
611904
611912
611923
611935
611941
611953
611964
611976
611985
611995
612005
612017
612023
612031
612039
612044
612046
612048
612050
612051
612052
612053
612054
612055
612056
612057
612058
612059
612060
612061
612062
612063
612064
612065
612066
612067

612068
612069
612070
612071
612072
612073
612074
612075
612076
612077
612078
612079
612080
612081
612082
612083
612084
612085
612086
612087
612088
612089
612090
612091
612092
613604
613615
613627
613637
613651
613660
613670
613677
613682
613687
613691
613695

SOHA SHAKEEL

ZAINAB YASIR

TANIA ZAINAB

KASHAF  FATIMA

FIZZA MAHNOOR

ZAINAB BIBI

MISBAH RIAZ

MEHTAB

MARIA AREEJ

ZOBIA KANWAL

LUBNA AROOJ

EMAN FATIMA AWAN

SYEDA WADIAT FATIMA

AFIA GULL

LAIBA NOOR

AMNA SULTAN

AMNA BIBI

HIJAB FATIMA

FAIZA TANVEER

EMAN JAHANGIR

IZNA NASEER

MAHA IMTIAZ

IQRA MARYAM

MISBAH TUL AIN

ZAINAB BATOOL

RANIA REHMAN

AQSA QAMMAR

MUSKAN

BARKAT JAN

MAIDA TANVEER

KUBRA NOOR

MUSKAN YASIR

AMNA BIBI

ABHIA ZAHRA

HAMNA ASHRAF

EMAN FATIMA

HOOR UL AIN

SUNDAS SAJJAD

ZAINAB BIBI

FIZZA BATOOL

NIMRA SAFDAR

MEERAB ZAHID

SYEDA TEHMINA ZAINAB

RAZIA BATOOL

EMAN ZAHRA

SABA FAIZ

EISHAL EMAN

USWA MAHEEN

HAFSA HUSSAIN

EMAN FATIMA

MUSKAN ZAHRA

ZAINAB IQBAL

UME -AIMAN

HANIA SAEED

SAMMAN NOOR

AQSA NOOR

NIMRA FATIMA

SAIRA ASIF

AMNA SALEEM

SOFIA AMJAD

REHNA ESHAL

MARYAM BIBI

EMAN ALI

EMAN MUBASHAR

KINZA FIRDOUS

ALIHA ZAHRA

ASMA KHUBAIB

KASHAF ZAHRA

GHAZAL ZAINAB

MARYAM SHEIKH

MUSKAN FATIMA

HANIA ALI

URWA FATIMA

SUNDAS MEHAK

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

372
490
431
360
495

503

365
364
454
490

353

434

432

458
503
506
420
451
357
476
452
500
517
506
511
478
447
446
492
340

405
419
359

310
358
320

**103208*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NO. 1, CHAKWAL.
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 512

613699
613702
613705
613706
613708
613711
613713
613715
613716

613717
613718
613719
613720
613721
613722
613723
613724
613725
613726
613727
613728
613729
613730
613731
613732
613733
613734
613735
613736
613737
613738
613739
613740
613741
613742
613743
613744

613745
613746
613747
613748
613749
613750
613751
613752
613753
613754
613755
613756
613757
613758
613759
613760
613766
613772
613776
613783
613790
613797
613804
613810
613815
613821
613828
613833
613839
613846
613850
613854
613855
613856
613857
613858
613859

ZOBIA NOORMEEN

KAINAT FEHMEED

BISMA ASHRAF

FIZZA NOOR

FARWA SEHAR

IQRA NOOR

NEHA NOOR

UMAMA HABIB

RIDA FATIMA

RIDA FATIMA

EMAN TANVEER

ZAHRA BATOOL

MARIA IRFAN

WUSQA NAEEM

TAYYABA MASOOD

EMAN ZAINAB

SYEDA MASHAL ZAHRA

SANIA ZAHRA

ANUM BATOOL

AMNA AFTAB

USWA NOOR

NOOR UL AIN

ISMA BATOOL

AMNA IRFAN

SHIFA-E-SAKEENA

ANAYA AZMAT

ZAINAB FATIMA

ZAHRA FATIMA

SAIRA JABEEN

NARJAS RUBAB

EMAN FATIMA

HIJJAB ZAHRA

FIZA BATOOL

MARYAM ZAHRA

MARYAM BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

SUMIA KANWAL

SANIA BATOOL

AINA ZUBAIR

MUSKAN KANWAL

IQRA ZAFAR

EMAN ANWAR

BISMA ISLAM

NOOR FATIMA

SYEDA BINT-E-ZAINAB

AMNA MEHNAZ

DURYA RIZWAN SIAL

ISHMAL NOOR

SIBRA ZAHID

ZARTASHA UMER

DANIA AKHTAR

TAYYABA MEHAK

ZAINAB FATIMA

HIJAB FATIMA

SAIRA BIBI

HIRA SUHAIL

ZANIB MUNIR

AQSA HAIDER

HIJAB FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

HMNA FATIMA

HIFZA TARIQ

UMUL BANEEN ARIF

HADIA NOOR

ZARNAB FATIMA

KASHAF FATIMA

KINZA NOOR

EMAN FATIMA

IRAM SHAHZADI

INSHAL FATIMA

ZAINAB BIBI

RIDA EJAZ

EMAN ZAHRA

ESHA EMAN

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

402

338
305
368

457

400

383

410
344
394
374

333

333
318

317

251
454

295

378

242

412

269

276
294

457

436
350
359
361
413
373

358
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613860
613861
613862
613863
613864
613865
613866
613867
613868
613869
613870
613871
613872
613873
613874
613875
613876
613877
613878
613879
613880
613881
613882
613883
613884
613885
613886
613887
613888
613889
613890
613891
613892
613893
613894
613895
613896

613897
613898
613899
613900
613901
613902
613903
613904
613905
613906
613907
613908
613909
613910
613911
613916
613926
613935
613939
613945
613952
613963
613969
613977
613983
613991
613995
613997
613999
614003
614005

614008
614012
614015
614017
614019
614021

LUBNA NAZIR

HAFSA ABDUL HAKEEM

HIJAB ZAHRA

NAYAB KANWAL

MAIDA IMRAN

ZAINAB NOOR

SAMRA NARGIS

MARIA ZAHRA

SIDRA ABBAS

SANA NAZ

ZOHA FATIMA

SYEDA HIJAB BATOOL NAQVI

HINA JAVAID

AMNA JAHAN MIR

ZAHRA BATOOL

MARIA JABEEN

KAINAT KHALID

ASMA ALI

ADAN ASAWER

ANAM MUMTAZ

HAJRA BIBI

HIFZA EMAN

SYEDA MANAHIL ZAINAB

SYEDA PAKEEZA ABBAS BUKHARI

RANIA RASHID

HIFZA BIBI

EMAN ZAHRA

HADIA AROOJ

ZOYA JAVED

REHAB FATIMA

EMAN TARIQ

MARYAM SHAHZAD

HANIA ASHFAQ

SADIA HAFEEZ

BISMA AMIR

AQSA FAYYAZ

EMAMA NASEER

IQRA FATIMA

RIDA ZAHRA

ALIYA ZUBAIR

UMEL BANEEN

SYEDA KNEEZ UM-E- FARWA

ZAINAB SHABBIR

EMAN HASSAN

ISMA MEHRAJ

KASHAF SALEEM

AMNA KAMAL

EMAN FATIMA

GHULAM AYESHA

IQRA RAFIQUE

AMNA TANVEER

FARYAL BATOOL

MUQADSA JAVED

QURRAT-UL-AIN

KASHAF KAMRAN

FIZZA ALI

MUNTAHA BIBI

ZAINAB RAJ

MARYAM MUJAB

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN AROOJ

NOOR UL AIN

ZAHRA FATIMA

DANIA ZAINAB

OMAMA BATOOL

MUSKAN ZAHRA

KANWAL IKRAM

EMAN ATIF

KINZA BATOOL

FARYAL ZARA

MUQADAS FATIMA

SANABIL FATIMA

NOOR-UL-HUDA

HADIA

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

MC-I

EC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I

GMC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

269
315

391
439

420

336

361

359
356

411

456
421
465
402
362
398
411
421
388

387
330

374

432
431

337
327
312

357

414

353

345

351

337
492

320

446
408
445
372
457
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614022
614023
614024
614025
614026
614027
614028
614029
614030
614031
614032
614033
614034
614035
614036
614037
614038
614039
614040
614041
614042
614043
614044
614045
614046
614047
614048

614049
614050
614051
614052
614053
614054
614055
614056
614057
614058

614059
614060
614061
614062
614063
614064
614065
614066
614067
614068
614069
614076
614089
614095
614104
614114
614124
614134
614141
614149
614156
614162
614168
614176
614181
614186
614191
614195
614199
614202
614205
614208
614210
614212
614214
614216
614217

TASSAWAR BIVI

AMNA SIDDIQA

HABIBA FAROOQ

EMAN FATIMA

MAHA TANVEER

NOOR UL HUDA

DUA-E-ZAHRA

ZAINAB FATIMA

AREEBA MEHMOOD

NIMRA BATOOL

ASFA NASIR

NOOR FATIMA

ALIYA RUBAB

UMTA WAQAR

RABIA BASRI

LAIBA FATIMA

SYEDA ABIHA ZAINAB

ESHA FATIMA

GUL-E-ZAHRA

MARYAM ZAHRA

MUQADAS IMDAD

AREEBA MEHREEN

ZOYA RUBAB

LAIBA

DUR E ADAN

ZAINAB ABDULLAH

SAIRA SHAFEEQ

SAMRA NOOR

MARYAM BASHIR

SANA BABAR

MEHRAB NOOR

ASBHA THAIR

MARIA MAJID

MISHAL QASIM

QURA-TUL-AIN

IQRA BATOOL

SEEMAB AMEER

RABIA MINAL

HIJAB FATIMA

TEHREEM ARSHID

UME AIMAN

HIRA NOOR

AZKA MANAIL KHAN

UMAMA NOOR

HABIBA IRFAN

HAJRA NISAR

HADIA JABEEN

ABIA TANVEER

HAJRA NOOR

UM-E -  RUBAB

NEHA SHAFIQUE

ZAHRA NOOR

HAMNA AMEER

IEEZAH ALI

INSHA NOOR

NOOR ZAHRA

SYEDA HAMNA NAEEM

ESHA EMAN

MUSKAN NOOR

KASHAF JAHANGIR

HOORAB REHMAN

MARYAM

HIJAB ZAHRA

AMNA BATOOL

ASMA KAMRAN

IQRA TANVEER

NIMRA BABAR

ALIZA IRFAN

NIDA ZAHRA

SAIRA BIBI

AMNA SHAMAS

ESRA RAINA

MAIRAJ FATIMA

NIDA KHALID

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EHE-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

402
296
438
448
442
347
440
358

369
324
396
398
374

351
353

414
321

486
320

340

271
298

278
332

298
309
407
326
419
407

335

321
470
377

405
301
455

365

437

372

347

434

397
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614218
614219
614220
614221
614222
614223
614224
614225
614226
614227
614228
614229
614230
614231
614232
614233
614234
614235
614236
614237
614238
614239
614240
614241
614242
614243
614244
614245
614246
614247
614248
614249
614250
648783
648791
648800
648810

648822
648835
648841
648858
648868
648875
648885
648893
648898
648902
648906
648910
648914
648916
648918
648919
648920
648921
648922
648923
648924
648925
648926
648927
648928
648929
648930
648931
648932
648933
648934
648935
648936
648937
648938
648939
648940

LAIBA FAROOQI

GUL BASHRA IJAZ

FARIA SIDDIQUE

MARYAM SHAHID

URWA JANNAT

MISHAAL FIZA

AIMA NOOR

MARYAM ZAHRA

HINA IBRAR

HAFSA

MARIA ALI

SABA MARYAM

RAFIA BATOOL

MINAAL AHMED

SADIA BIBI

HAFSA ASIF

EMAN MAZHAR

RIDA NOOR

SIDRA BATOOL

BISMA IMRAN

FIZZA BATOOL

EMAN BUSHRA

ANUM SHEZADI

SANA EMAN

ALIZA FATIMA

MUSKAN AZHAR

EMAN  FATIMA

SADIA RAFIQUE

NOOR-E-SEHAR

KASHAF EMAN

AMNA LATIF

KINZA RIAZ

NIDA ZAMAN

SALIHA HAMID

TEHREEM FATIMA

SALEHA  HAMZA

AYESHA SADIQA

ALEENA EMAN

AYESHA

NAMEEQA FIRDOUS

AREEBA TAMKEEN

SARAH NOOR

AYESHA SAFDAR

TEHREEM FATIMA

SABAHAT AMBREEN

AYESHA DURAIZ

SAWERA SHAFIQ

YUSSRA RIZWAN

AYESHA MUSKAN

FARAH YASMEEN

TYYABA BATOOL

HIJAB ZAHRA

MINAHIL ZAHRA

SAJAL EMAN

MAHNOOR FATIMA

CHASHMAN AFSAR

RAWISH FATIMA

SY  SHEHER BANO

AREESHA TAHIR

RIMSHA KHUDIJA

AYESHA KHAN

KHADIJA NAEEM

SAMEEN GOHAR

HALEEMA SADIA

EMANN NAWAZ

LARAIB SAFDAR

RUMAISA FATIMA

MALAIKA MAHIRYAN

AYMAN IRFAN

UMAIMA ZAINAB

SEHRISH FATIMA

EEMAN ZAHRA

BAKHTAWER

MAHEEN FATIMA

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

CIV-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

ABSENT

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

418
446
475
486

330
367
406
471

413
332

360

374
478
455

526

440
451
448

349

488
492
433
498
470
426

498
513
386
432
497
514
495
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648941
648942
648943
648944
648945
648946
648947
648948
648949
648950
648951
648952
648953
648954
648955
648956
648957
648958
648959
648960
648961
648962
648963
648964
648965
648966
648967
648968
648969
648970
650331
650340
650354
650365
650376
650385
650388

650394
650400
650404
650410
650412
650418
650421
650423
650425
650427
650428
650429
650430
650431
650432
650433
650434
650435
650436
650437
650438
650439
650440
650441
650442
650443
650444
650445
650446
650447
650448
650449
650450
650451
650452
650453
650454

SUNMBAL ZAHRA

RABBIA NOOR

MAHNOOR RIAZ

NAVAIRA SIDDIQA

SADAF SHAHEEN

RIMSHA MUZAFFAR

ABEERA JILLANI

MALAIKA QAYYUM

AYESHA SADDIQA

AYESHA TALAT

SHAREEN  FATIMA

ANFAL FAKHAR

FATIMA GOHAR

HIJAB MASOOD

SY SHAGHOOR ZAINAB MUSSVI

YASHFA KHALID

ABEERA  FATIMA

MANAIL NOOR

AMMARA AAMIR

AREEBA NOUREEN

SHAIZA TAHIR

SAMEEN ZAHRA

MUQADAS FATIMA

RAMEEN ARSHED

UME FARWA

ALEEBA FAROOQ

AYESHA EMAN FAROOQ

BUSHRA BIBI

INSHRA ZAMEER

SHAJIA RUBAB

AYESHA NOMAN

SEHAR SAJAN

MEHAK FATIMA

MALAIKA JAVED

MALAIKA

SAWERA

RABAIL NAWAZ

DUA FATIMA

AREENA YASMEEN

MANAHIL FATIMA

SADAF ZAHRA

SAMINA ABID

MAHNOOR FATIMA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

AMBER FATIMA

HIJAB ZAHRA

SHANZAY ZAFAR

EIQAN ALI

TAHIRA

AFREENISH HIJAB

MAHNOOR ASIM

AIMAN NOOR

AREEBA AFZAL

SHAFFIA TAHIR

ALISHBA BATOOL

TAYYIBA SHABBIR

HIJAB FATIMA

AREEBA ZAHEER

SAWERA

BASEERAT ZAHRA

HUMAIRA SHAFIQUE

KHOULA SIDDIQUA

TEHREEM IRFAN

AMMAYA SALEEM

KAINAT NOOR

WAJEEHA BATOOL

ALISHBA ASIF

HABIBA SADIA

QURAT-UL-AIN AWAN

ALEENA NOOR

AYESHA HAROON

AREEJ USMAN

AYESHA AFTAB

AYESHA RIAZ

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PHY-I

345

383

488

499

371

446

345
461

305

306
384
337
378
331
339
389
296
427
373
415
440
337

364

291

421

415
410
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650455
650456
650457
650458
650459
650460
650461
650462
650463
650464
650465
650466
650467
650468
650469
650470
650471
650472
650473
650474
650475
650476
650477
650478
650479
650487
650493
650500
650507
650514
650523
650529
650534
650540
650546
650552
650559

650563
650570
650575
650578
650580
650582
650584
650586
650588
650590
650592
650593
650594
650595
650596
650597
650598
650599
650600
650601
650602
650603
650604
650605
650606
650607
650608
650609
650610
650611
650612
650613
650614
650615
650616
650617
650618

UMM-E-AIMEN

RIMSHA BIBI

AIMEN FAROOQ

ADEEBA MUBEEN

MUQADAS HINA

NOREEN CHAUDHRY

RAMEEN FATIMA

AYESHA BATOOL

HUMAIRA NADEEM

TALBIA CHAMMAN

TAJRAYAN FATIMA

ROMAISA HASSAN

SADAF ZAHRA

QANDEEL FATIMA

RUBAB UMAR

KHANSA TAHIR

ZUNAIRA SHAHID

AYESHA IFTIKHAR

MINAHIL FATIMA

SEHAR EMAN

BUSHRA SHABBIR

AREEZA MUNAZAR

AYESHA YOUSAF

AATIKA NOOR

HURIYAT ZAHRA

NATASHA MARYAM

DUA

RIMSHA  KANWAL

MUNEEBA TARIQ

MEHREEN NAZ

TEHMEENA YOUNAS

MANAEIL MALIK

FARAH PARVEEN

AYESHA GHAFOOR

MANAHIL FATIMA

MALAIKA KANWAL

FATIMA ZAHRA

MEHAR SHABBIR

AREESHA SHEHZADI

ALEEZA FATIMA

UROOJ SHAKEEL

BUSHRA SEHR

MAHNOOR

UMM-E-FARWA

SHANZA ZAFAR

MANAHIL FATIMA

ITRAT BATOOL

AIKAN AZHAR

MARIYAM ZAHRA

SABEEHA ANJUM

NATASHA MALIK

ABEEHA BAHOO

KHUNSHA ZAFAR

UDAIN JAMEEL

MALAIKA IKHLAQ

KASHMAL FARAZ

AREESHA ZAINAB

DUA FATIMA

LARAIB FATIMA

AYESHA NOOR

FARINA SHAHID

MAHNOOR

AROOBA MUSKAN

ALEENA QAMAR

LARAIB RAHEEL

RIMSHA ZAFAR

FATIMA-TUL-ZAHRA

MUQADAS ZAHRA

ABRISH NOOR

AYESHA NOOR

AREESHA RAFAQAT

MALAIKA IJAZ

AROOJ WAQAS

HALEEMA SADIA

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

315
389
342

401
313
328
356

333

343
309

360

391

356

317

482

342

324
325

440
410
376

438
293

426

283

378
309
372
430
298

447
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 518

650619
650620
650621
650622
650623
650624
650625
650626
650627
650628
650633
650640
650653
650661
650671
650684
650690
650703
650714
650716
650726
650732
650743
650752
650753
650757
650763
650767
650771
650774
650777
650779
650781
650782
650783
650784
650785

650786
650787
650788
650789
650790
650791
650792
650793
650794
650795
650796
650797
650798
650799
650800
650801
650802
650803
650804
650805
650806
650807
650808
650809
650810
650811
650812
650813
650814
650815
650816
650817
650818
650819
650820
650821
650822

AREEBA KANWAL

ALISHBA NIGAR

ANEEQA HANI

SAMAN ZAHRA

YASMEEN KOUSR

ANBER KAMRAN

AREEBA ASIF

ANEEQA WASEEM

MAHNOOR

DUA RASOOL

KOMAL SAHER

AYESHA RANI

DUA FATIMA

UME-ZAINAB

RABBIA FATIMA

MAHNOOR

AMALIA ZAHRA

SAMAVIA ZAKI

AMBREEN KANWAL

MEHWISH NOOR

MEHAK BIBI

MEHWISH NAZ

HAMIYAT JAZA FATIMA

HOORIA AAMIR

MAHNOOR LIAQAT

MEHWISH OBAID

BUSHRA BATOOL

EMAAN KAZMI

AYESHA FAROOQ

AIMAN IRFAN

ADEENA FATIMA

ABEEHA HAFEEZ

HADIQA-TUN-NISA

AYESHA NOOR

EMMAN MURTAZA

MALAIKA NOOR

ALISHBA SHEHZADI

BUSHRA BATOOL

QURAT-UL-AIN

SHAZIA MEHBOOB

JAVERIA TARIQ

MAHNOOR ZAINAB

AYESHA SIDDIQA

AROOJ FATIMA

SABILA PERVEZ

ALISHBA BATOOL

BUSHRA NISAR

NERMIN FATIMA

MAHEEN FATIMA

ALISHBA ZAMEER

MAHDIA ZAHRA

GHANIA RAO

INNAYA GUL

HALEEMA KHALID

WAJIHA GULZAR

AYESHA UROOJ

DUA FATIMA

MEHIK AFZAAL

MAHEEN SHOUKAT

MANAHIL

PAKEEZA JANNAT

DUA FATIMA

MANAHIL TANVEER

GLORIA ANGEL

BEENISH SAFDER

MAHAM NOOR

FATIMA TUL ZAHRA

NAGHMANA AROOJ

FATIMA ZAHARA

TAWASAL ZAHRA

SHANZAY AFZAL

UME NABIHA

HADIQA TEHSEEN

HALEEMA SADIA

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I PST-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PST-I

PST-I

EHE-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I PST-I

PHY-I

MC-I

GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

366

426
397

419
330

427

394
315

493
279
300
335
272

407
365
357
378
405
354
493
338
411

338
330

360
360

291

349

279
413
317
367

489
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 519

650831
650845
650854
650862
650872
650878
650885
650894
650898
650902
650906
650909
650912
650915
650919
650921
650923
650925
650927
650930
650931
650933
650934
650935
650936
650937
650938
650939
650940

650941
650942
650943
650944
650945
650946
650947
650948

650949
650950
650951
650952
650953
650954
650955
650956
650957
650958
650959
650960
650961
650962
650963
650964
650965
650966
650967
650968
650969
650970
650971
650972
650973
650974
650975
650976
650977
650978
650979
650980
650981
650982
650983
650984

MAHNOOR FATIMA

AIMAN SHAHZAD

ABROO ZEHRA

KIRAN ZAHRA

ALEEZA BATOOL

RAMEEN FATIMA

MAHEEN AYUB AWAN

FATIMA AMJAD

MEHAK FATIMA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

MAHEEN FATIMA

MANAHIL NOOR

MALAIKA AFZAL

ANOOSHA EMAN

MUQADAS

PAKEEZA MUNEER

KASHFA ZAHRA

SAWERA SOHAIL

AIMAN ZAHRA

AYESHA SADDIQA

ANDLEEB ZHARA

QUDSEEA NAYAB

GHAZIA HABIB

JAVERIA BIBI

PAKEEZA AMEER

ANDLEEB FAROOQ

NOSHEEN  SALEEM

FATIMA MEHBOOB

RIMSHA EJAZ

ANMOL SAJAL

ALEENA SHAHID

NABEHA KHAN

KKHADIJA NOOR

AROOJ NISAR

KHADIJA-TUL-KUBRA

MAHEEN FATIMA

UMM-E-RUBAB

ANEESA BATOOL

AYESHA TEHZEEB

MAHEEN AMBER

DUA TARIQ

LARAIB ZAHRA

KSHAF ZAHRA

ANOOSHA RUKHSAR

ANEEZA MARIAM

AYESHA EMAN

UME SALMA

AATIKA EMAN

BARRIA TANVEER

ANDLEEB ZAHRA

ABEERA KANWAL

AIMAN FATIMA

BAREERA KAMRAN

MAHNOOR SAJID

AROOSHA IRFAN

FATIMA SAJID

MAHNOOR

MANAHIL FATIMA

HALEEMA SADIA

AEMAN ZAHRA

BUSHRA JAVED

ALMAS SAJID

SUMAIRA BIBI

ALEENA NOOR

MANAHIL BIBI

TASKEEN ZAHRA

AMMARA

AROOJ YOUNAS

QURAT-UL-AIN TANVEER

JAVERIA HAMMAD

DUR-E-SAKINA

MEHREEN FATIMA

MALEEHA AYUB AWAN

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

ISL-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

287
399

326

364
360
284
330

375

316

380

371
320

325

281
349
302

471

386

295
409

348

381
480
367
334
330

323

322
303

345

290
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 520

611712
611732
611741
611755
611770
611784
611792
611806
611818
611827
611839
611845
611852
611860
611867
611870
611876
611878
613603
613623
613626
613636
613646
613656
613665
613673
613680
613685
613689
613693
613697

613700
613703
613707
613709
613710

613712
613714
613767
613773
613777
613784
613794
613802
613808
613814
613819
613825
613832
613837
613843
613915
613922
613933
613938
613948
613953
613959
613965
613972
613979
613986
613994
613996
614000
614002
614006
614009
614011
614014
614016
614018
614020

HADIA  SHAFIQUE

ANCHAL BIBI

IQRA JABEEN

NOOR UL HUDA

MARYAM ASIF

HANIA TAHIR

NOOR ZAHRA

SADIA TOUQEER

UME ABEEHA ZAINAB

EESHA EMAAN

IQRA SAJJAD

MARIA NOOR

HANIA AKRAM

IRAM SHAHZADI

ESHA SADIQ

NIDA JAVEED

RABIA SHAHREEN

KAZMA BABER

IZZA KHALIQ

SUBHANA AMBER RAJA

EMAN FATIMA

FAIZA BIBI

ASMA SADDIQA

AMNA KHALID

AQSA MUBEEN

KANWAL ZAHEER

UMME AMMARA

LUBNA

HANIA IMRAN

SOBIA RAFIQUE

ZAHRA NOOR

MARYAM KHAN

HAJRA WAHEED

SEERAT FATIMA

ARIQA BIBI

FIZA SHABBIR MINHAS

GHULAM TEHSEEN ZAHRA

AMINA HABIB

SAIMA KHAN

BISMA BUSHRA

HANIA AAMIR

LAIBA NOOR

HIFZA NOOR JALAL

ZAINAB BIBI

NADIA BIBI

HAMNA BISMAL

SAIMA BATOOL

AMNA ASIF

BISMA KHALID

SADIA TANVEER

HIJAB FATIMA

ESHMAL SEHAR

LAIBA ARSHAD

SALMA

HIJAB FATIMA

SEEMAB ZAHRA

MARYAM ZAHRA

ZAINAB BIBI

KAINAT BABAR

ALIZA FAROOQ

ZOYA NAYAB

KISSA ZAINAB

BISMA FAYYAZ

TAYYABA JAMAL

MUSKAN NASIR

MUQADAS NAYAB FATIMA

SYEDA UMM E ABEHA ZAHRA NAQVI

TEHREEM ABBAS

HASEEBA MANZOOR

UMM E ZAHRA

ESHA EMAAN

NAYAB AYAZ

LAIBA ZAHOOR

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I

GMC-I IST-I

GMC-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

345

438

300

345
457

291
460

296
452

348

371

424

275
418

329
461

339

277

287
387
404

315
320

321
294
454
325

**103209*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NO.2, CHAKWAL.
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614073
614083
614091
614109
614119
614129
614139
614147
614155
614161
614167
614173
614179
614185
648629
648649
648651
648674
648677
648690
648706
648713
648716
648733
648735
648741
648747
648754
648757
648760
648763
648766
648767
650323
650341
650353
650366

650375
650384
650392
650398
650399
650406
650409
650414
650415
650419
650422
650426
650482
650488
650496
650502
650508
650515
650522
650530
650535
650542
650547
650553
650560
650565
650572
650576
650579
650581
650583
650585
650587
650589
650591
650630
650642

IQRA TASAWAR

MUSKAN BIBI

KAINAT KANWAL

SALMA BIBI

MARYAM GUL

FIZZA NOOR

MARYAM IMRAN

SYEDA FAIZA ZAHEER

NAYAB BIBI

HANIA JAHANGIR

ZAINAB MUMTAZ

HAMNA NOOR

NAZIA BIBI

MISBAH ABBAS

MALAIKA NOOR

FATIMA BIBI

EMAAN NOUREEN

MUQADAS FATIMA

NAYAB YASMEEN

MEHAK ZAHRA

FATIMA NOOR

MANAHIL FATIMA

RUBAB FATIMA

MEHAK FATIMA

MAHEEN SADIA

ANEEQA ZAFEER

MUNEEBA TUFAIL

HAMAIL NOOR

TANZEELA FATIMA RAUF

RUBAB BABAR

MUNEEBA  KAINAT

MEHAK ZAHRA

MALAIKA NOOR

HALEEMA AZIZ

RUQAYYA FATIMA

FATIMA BATOOL

KHADIJA SAIF

MEHREEN FATIMA

AMMARA KALSOOM

MAHNOOR

UROOJ FATIMA

KHADIJA NOOR

UMM E RUBAB

ZARLISH GHAFOOR

ALVEENA YASMEEN

AROOJ BIBI

HANEEN AZHAR

HASNAT MUBEEN

WAJEEHA FATIMA

MINAHIL SAGHEER

HUMAIRA FARZAND

YASMEEN AKHTAR

PAKEEZA EMAAN

NAVERA MUNTAHA

AYESHA AROOJ

TAYYBA NAVEED

AREEBA ZAHRA

KIRAN JAVED

MANAHIL FATIMA

UMAYMA MASOOD

KHADIJA MUMTAZ

AROOJ FATIMA

SABEEHA ASHRAF

NAMEEN FATIMA

ALISHA FATIMA

WAJEEHA HASSAN

NOOR

SEHAR FATIMA

EMAAN FATIMA

ANGEL

MALAIKA

AREEBA ZAFAR

MASOOMA ZIA

MALAIKA NOOR

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PHY-I

MC-I

PST-I

ABSENT

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

348
289
287
509

468

281

389

316
311
350

334

454

338

428

485
292

276

331
426

443
300

310
405

419

430

370

397

305

319
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650652
650660
650670
650680
650695
650705
650708
650717
650725
650734
650740
650747
650828
650836
650846
650855
650863
650873
650879
650886
650895
650899
650904
650907
650911
650913
650916
650920
650922
650924
650926
650928
650929
650932

612097
612102
612112

612122
612129
612134

TASMIA FATIMA

FATIMA KAINAT

PAKEEZA HAFEEZ

ROMAISA IRAM

AYESHA IRFAN

FARKHANDA TARIQ

UME RUBAB

FAZAILA FALAK

FATIMA NOOR

MADIHA ZAHRA

HALISHBA ZULFIQAR

AROOJ FATIMA

TAHIRA BIBI

MAHNOOR KOUSAR

SUMAIRA BIBI

MUQADAS NOOR

KIRAN NAZ

EMAAN FATIMA

HUMAIRA SAJID

EMAAN

MAHAM ZAHRA

AIMAN ZULIFQAR

NARMEEN SOHAIL

AYESHA KANWAL

MEHAK REHMAN

SALIHA NAZIR

RIMSHA ABBAS

MUQADAS FATIMA

MALAIKA NOOR

ALISHA AKHTAR

MEHAK IMRAN

SEHAR MALIK

MUQADDAS ZAHRA

ZUNAIRA SADDIQA

TANIA MALIK

TAYYBA KANWAL

URWA ASMA QAISAR

KINZA BATOOL

AREEBA AKHTAR

AREEBA IQBAL

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I

PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

291
353

500
239

361

384

432

371
326

495
282

317
454

324
375

350

403
407 351

**103210*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DALWAL, (CHAKWAL)
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612138
612143
612146
612149
612152
612155
612157
612160
612162
612164
612166
612168
612170
612172
612173
612174
612175
612176
612177
612178
612179
612180
612181
612182
612183
612184
612185
612186
612187
612188
612189
612190
612191
612192
612193
612194
612195

648977
648984
648990
648995
649000
649004
649007
649010
649012
649013
649015
649017
649019
649022
649023
649025
649027
649028
649029
649030
649031
649032
649033
649034
649035
649036
649037
649038
649039
649040
649041
649042
649043
649044
649045
649046
649047

NOOR FATIMA

HANIA GHAFOOR

MEERAB LIAQAT

SABA SHEHZADI

SANIA BATOOL

NIMRA IRFAN

SOMIA BIBI

MISHAL NASIR

ANAYA FAISAL

SAIMA BIBI

RABIA

NAILA BIBI

ZAINAB KHATOON

HUMA NOOR

ZAINAB KHATOON

BISMA SHAMEEM

ZEENAT GULL

ASRA MUBEEN

AREEBA FAISAL

WADIA NOOR

TOOBA

SHIZA EIMAN

RIDA FATIMA

HIRA BATOOL

HADIA BATOOL

HADIA BANARAS

SALWA NADEEM

KASHAF FATIMA

SIDRA AKHTAR

HIFZA KAMRAN

YUSRA FATIMA

SABA BIBI

ABIDA BEGUM

FAIZA SHAKEEL

SAMRA NAEEM

AMNA SHAUKAT

IZZA BALQEES

KHADIJA SHOUKAT

AROOJ ARIF

MOAZZAMA HAYAT

NOSHEEN

ZIL E HUMA

RABBIA SAEED

MANAHIL SEHAR

HUMAIRA ZAFAR

SHAIZA JABEEN

UMAIMA NADEEM

MADIHA YASMEEN

BAREERA EMAN

FARAZIA ZAHID

FATIMA TUL ZAHRA

MOAZMA IMDAD

NABEELA SULTANA

MEHREEN FIAZ

LARAIB AJMAL

FATIMA ZAHRA

BAKHTAWAR

EMMAN FATIMA

AYESHA BIBI

WAJIHA KHURSHAID

AYESHA KHALID

UMM E SAHER

EIMAN KANWAL

MADIHA PARVAIZ

HANFIA KHALIL

NOUREEN ZAHRA

MUNEEBA MUNAWAR

ALISHBA MUMTAZ

FARHEEN RAJA

FATIMA NOOR

QANDEEL SAJID

HOORIA RAFEEQ

KALSOOM REHMAN

TABINDA JABEEN

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

346
324
340

347
360
378
378
364

344
402
425
326
423
402
296
372
458
377
436
386

352
413
391

291

337

336
323

344

353

362

392
410

417

426
334

388
404
392
346
328
382

326
445
329

347
268
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612197
612209
612230
612243
612254
612264
612273
612282
612288
612294
612302
612307
612311
612318
612325
612326
612331
612334
612336
612339
612342
612343
612345
612348
612349
612351
612353
612356
612357
649061
649064
649091
649102
649108
649122
649133
649144

649154
649164
649174
649183
649194
649210
649212
649223
649232

MUSKAN FATIMA

HADIA ZAINAB

EMAN AROSH

AMNA MUMTAZ

HIJAB ZAHRA

QIRRAT SULTAN

SAMMAN FIRDOUS

MUSKAN BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

AMNA BIBI

MARYAM ZAHRA

NISHA EMAN

FAIZA PARVEEN

KAINAT BIBI

HIFZA NOOR

EMAN SAFEER

AYNA AKHTAR

HIJAB ZAHRA

ZAHRA KHALIQ

ISMA NOOR

SARIA NARMEEN

MISHAL NOOR

HADIA NAVEED

BISMA NOURASIB

ASIA MARIYAM

IRAT AMEER

LAIBA IMRAN

SAIMA MARIYAM

SEEMAB ZAHRA

WAREESHA KHAN

NAFEESA IRUM

MAHROSH SAJID

FARHEEN KHALID

AROOJ FATIMA

ANABIA ZAHEER

MALAIKA NOOR

MUQADAS QADEER

ANEETA AMJAD

SAWERA KHALID

SABAHAT FATIMA

HADIQA SUNDAS

RAMEEN FATIMA

MANAHIL MAHEEN

AREESHA TARIQ

SEHREENA NOOR

FAZAILA SALEEM

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

CHE-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

386

347
393
346
297

342

473
458

320

385
331
338

317

374

310
384
347
385

358
278

394
304

367
370
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612203
612217
612226
612237
612250
612260
612270
612279
612283
612296
612300
612305
612312
612316
612322
612329
612330
612333
612338
612340
612341
612344
612346
612347
612350
612352
612354
612355
612358
612359
612360
612361
612362
612363
612364
612365
612366

612367
612368
612369
612370
612371
612372
612373
612374
612375
612376
612377
612378
612379
612380
612381
612382
612383
612384
612385
612386
612387
612388
612389
612390
612391
612392
612393
612394
612395
612396
612397
612398
612399
612400
612401
612402
612403

ALIZA AMEER

ANUM ZAHRA

NIMRA ZAFAR

MUSKAN FATIMA

NAYAB MUBEEN

RUBAB ADEEL

AINA ZAHRA

IQRA BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

INZA MUBEEN

IFRA NOOR

HINA SHOUKAT

QOUSAIN ZAHRA

MUSKAN FATIMA

HIJAB FATIMA

ALINA SHAFIQUE

RUBAB ZAHRA

MARIA BIBI

HAFSA NOOR

MAIRA JABEEN

HAJRA SALEEM

LINTA GHAFFAR

AREEB ZAHRA

LAIBA BIBI

SYEDA HIJAB ZAHRA

IQRA BATOOL

NIDA ZAINAB

HAFSA JABEEN

SAMRA BIBI

UM-E-KALSOOM

ZAHRA PERVAIZ

UM-E-TAMJEED

NIDA BATOOL

EMAN ALI BUTT

NOOR-UL-AIN

AFIFA SULTAN

AMNA JAHANGIR

SANIA AMIR

RIDDA ZAINAB

LAIBA EMAN

MUSKAN

KAINAT ZIA

HANIA NOOR

EMAN FATIMA

HINA ZAHRA

HINA NOOR

NIMRA BATOOL

FARIA PRVEEN

MEHRAB ZAHRA

IRUM ZAHRA

MEERAB SHAHID

AMNA NOOR

SYEDA AROOJ ZAHRA

EMAN ZAHRA

KAINAT ZAHRA

LAIBA NOOR

HANIA NISAR

EMAN IDREES

EMAN ZAHRA

NOOR-UL-AIN

SONIA AMJAD

SANIA AZHAR

KINZA BIBI

SAMIA EAMAN

FIZZA EMAN

ISMA AURANGZAIB

FAIZA IJAZ

LAIBA JABBAR

ABIHA NOOR

KISSA FATIMA

NAYYAB HUSSAIN

MARYAM NISA

IQRA BIBI

MARYAM FAZAL

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

ABSENT

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

403

304

270

326

377

357

410

361

361

**103212*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DHUDIAL, (CHAKWAL)
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612404
612405
612406
612407
612408
612409
612410
612411
612412
612413
612414
612415
612416
612417
612418
612419
612420
612421
612422
612423
612424
612425
612426
612427
612428
612429
612430
612431
612432
612433
612434

612435
612436
649060
649075
649090
649104

649118
649130
649131
649142
649152
649162

649172
649182
649193
649208
649214
649226
649235
649239
649244
649249
649250
649253
649254
649255
649256
649257
649258
649259
649260
649261
649262
649263
649264
649265
649266
649267
649268
649269
649270
649271
649272

FAIZA TANVEER

TAQWA ZAFAR

KINZA RUBAB

KINZA AZHAR

TANIA RAFAQAT

EMAN ZAHRA

EESHAL FATIMA

AFIA NOOR

HUSNA NOOR

FAIZA BATOOL

DIYA ZAIB

MARIA MUMTAZ

FAIZA BIBI

HAFSA AHSAN

HADIA ZAINAB

MARIAM JAMSHAID

EMAN AKHTER

HIJAB AYESHA

LAIBA ISHFAQ

ANUM SAJJAD

EMAN FATIMA

MEHTAB ZAHRA

HIFZA SALEEM

NOOR UL HUDA

ZOYA BATOOL

MANZA MARYAM

MUSKAN ZAHRA

SIDRA-TUL-MUNTAHA

ZAINAB BIBI

SEEMAB IJAZ

MISBAH KANWAL

SHUMAILA NASEEM

EMAN FATIMA

DEHLEEZ BATOOL

BANEEN ZAHRA

PAKEEZA EMAN

MUNEEZA MUNIR

MADHIA BIBI

MAHNOOR

SEHER TABASSUM

LARAIB ZAHRA

ALEENA NISAR

TANZEELA BATOOL

HURAIRA MUSKAN

ZUNAIRA IKRAM

MAHAM FATIMA

HAJIRA BIBI

MASOOMA ZAHRA

MAHRUKH AMJAD

TAHNIAT BATOOL

EEMAN ZAHRA

NATASHA SAJID

AREEBA YASMEEN

IZZAT ZAHRA

DUA ZAHRA

AYESHA QAMER

NAYAB ZAHRA

DUA TARIQ

EZZAH EMAN

RUMAISA NOOR

ILSA

MALAIKA FAHAD

FATIMA JAHANGIR

AREEBA FAROOQ

MALEEHA JAHANGIR

MUNEEBA

FASAHAT ZAHRA

SAMREEN KINZA

BEENISH ZAHRA

SADAF

SAVERA BIBI

MAHNOOR

MAHEEN FATIMA

AYESHA

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

370

345

402

373

444
431

331

369

354
404
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649273
649274
649275
649276
649277
649278
649279
649280
649281
649282
649283
649284
649285
649286
649287
649288
649289
649290
649291
649292
649293
649294
649295
649296
649297
649298
649299
649300
649301
649302
649303
649304
649305
649306
649307
649308
649309

649310
649311

649312
649313
649314
649315
649316
649317
649318
649319
649320
649321
649322
649323
649324
649325
649326
649327

AYESHA SIDDIQA ABBAS

SALIHA NOOR

ABEERA KANWAL

HAJIRA BATOOL

DUA ZAINAB

MINAHIL FATIMA

AMMER FATIMA

SHANZA TARIQ

HIJAB ZAHRA

AYMEN JAVAID

MAHNOOR ILTAF

NOSHEEN SHAFQAT

BAKHTAWAR ZAHRA

DUA ZAHRA

ALYSHA SAJID

AREESHA ALI

MAH NOOR FATIMA

MENAL ESHA

MAHEEN KANWAL

HASEEBA

UMAIMA JAVED

TEHREEM FATIMA

HALIMA TAHIR

AYESHA BIBI

ABEERA SULTAN

MADIHA IFTIKHAR

DUA ZAHRA

SAMAN ZAHRA

ARZOO SHAHID

MEHAK ZAHRA

WAHRISA BIBI

AREESHA KHALID

SHAMEEN ARSHAD

FATIMA

KHUSHBOO ZAHRA

AYESHA AMBREEN

NAGINA BEGUM

TAQADAS ZAHRA

TANZEELA BUSHRA

KHIZRA REHMAN

DEHLEEZ ZAHRA

AYESHA RASHEED

GUL BASHRA

HALEEMA BIBI

NOUREEN BIBI

IMTISAL ZAHRA

TATHEER FATIMA

ALISHA BIBI

ALEENA BIBI

NALAIN SYEDA

SAMREEN BIBI

TASEER FATIMA

ALISHA BIBI

LARAIB ULFAT

JAWERIA KANWAL

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

322

397
273

383
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613612
613620
613631
613641
613653
613657
613666
613674
613681
613686
613690
613694
613698
613701
613704
613762
613769
613775
613782
613789
613799
613805
613811
613816
613823
613829
613835
613841
613847
613852
650330
650339
650352
650364
650374
650383
650391

650397
650402
650403
650408
650411
650416
650420
650424
650485
650491
650498
650505
650511
650519
650526
650532
650538
650539
650545
650551
650558
650568
650569

HANIA MUMTAZ

FIZZA NOOR

MUSKAN FATIMA

AMNA SOHAIL

MISBAH ZAHRA

AQSA BIBI AWAN

EESHA EMAN

NOOR UL SABA

BISMA QAMAR

MARYAM FAROOQ

HAYA ZAHRA

SAINA ZAHID

SYEDA DUA ZAHRA

PAIMAN FATIMA

MISHAAL ZAHRA

ZAINAB BIBI

AMNA BIBI

LAIBA KHIZAR

ANSA FATIMA

KASHAF NOOR

SANA ASIF

HIJAB ZAHRA

BISMA EMAN

ZOHA FATIMA

MARYAM TAHIR

JIYA SHAKEEL

ALIZA BATOOL

ZARNAB ALI

MAIDA BATOOL

MISBAH KANWAL

BAKHTAWAR BIBI

ALISHBA

UMEESHA MANAHIL

AYESHA RAMZAN

UMM E ZAINAB

FARZEEN NOOR

ARSHMAN BATOOL

JAVERIA ZAFAR

RAHEELA RAFAQAT

MEHAK FATIMA

AREESHA SANA

HIJAB ZAHRA

UROOJ SAQIB

AREESHA NOOR

KIRAN AZHAR

UMM E ZONAISHA

AROOJ SHAHZADI

TAHIRA PERVEEN

AIMAH NOOR

SHEHR BANO

SUMAYYA SADDIQUE

ALISHBA NAEEM

BUSHRA BIBI

HAJIRA MURTAZA

RAANIA KHAN

BUSHRA EMAN

AARIFA ZAINAB

ABA-E- ZAHRA

HANIFA BIBI

AYRISH NAZIR

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I EHE-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

EC-I IST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I IST-I

ABSENT

ABSENT

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I IST-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

331

316

388

342
404

310

344

364

325

387
302

427

331

286

291
285

334

**103213*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL JABAIRPUR, (CHAKWAL)
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615542
615543
615546
615551
615553
615556
615558
615559
615561
615564
615566
615568
615570
615572
615574
615575
615577
615579
615581
615584
615586
615587
615590
615591
615594
615595
615597
615599
615601
615603
615606

612641
612646
612655
612662
612669

612674
612683
612689
612696
612703

KINZA FAZAL

MUSKAN FATIMA

AMNA BIBI

ANEELA NOREEN

MUQADAS BIBI

RABAIL BIBI

ADEEBA JAVAID

AROOJ FATIMA

QURAT-UL-AIN

HIRA BATOOL

AIAZA NOOR

EMAN DANISH

AYESHA AKHTAR

TANZEELA BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

NUZHAT BIBI

MAHNOOR FATIMA

KIRAN

IQRA BIBI

RIMSHA EMAN

AMNA BIBI

SALEHA BIBI

IQRA BATOOL

NOOR FATIMA ALI

EMAN TANVEER

AYESHA BIBI

ALISHBA NOOR HASSAN

SUMAIRA BIBI

ISMA FAROOQ

RIDA HABIB

EMAN ARSHAD

NAZIA BIBI

DEFA AFZAL

EMAN AKBAR

HAJRA BIBI

QAUSAIN AKHTAR

AQSA NOOR

ATIQA BIBI

AQSA SIDDIQUA

WAFA ZAHRA

ATIQA BIBI

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

ABSENT

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

ABSENT

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

378

412

349

496

329

391
406
429

326

376

416
298

449
360
420
338
325

**103214*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL JAND, (CHAKWAL)
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612710
612717
612723
612729
612737
612740
612744
612748
612752
612754
612756
612758
612761
612763
612765
612766
612769
612771
612772
612775
612777
612779
612780
612783
612785
649511
649526
649536
649544
649548
649556
649564
649572
649583
649591
649599
649606

649614
649619
649628
649630
649634
649638
649643
649645
649649
649653
649656
649659
649660
649664
649665
649667

KINZA NADEEM

WAFA ZAHRA

HAFSA FATIMA

HAJRA FATIMA

ANAM ZAHRA

RIDA ZAINAB

ZOBIA NOOR

SIDRA EMAN

SYEDA NAIMA KAZMI

SYEDA TASHFEEN ZAHRA

MISHAL BIBI

MALKAN

ZOYA JABEEN

AMNA NOOR

SIDRA BIBI

SYEDA HIJAB ZAHRA

SYEDA ALIYA ASGHAR

NOOR E ZAINAB

ZAINAB NASEER

NIMRA TARIQ

LAIBA SHOUKAT

SYEDA SHAZIA MANZOOR

NOOR EMAN

HIFZA EMAN

AIZA SHEHZAD

HANIYA NOOR

NAYAB KOUSAR

SIDDIQUA NOUSHEEN

JAVERIA SHAKEEL

TABINDA ZAINAB

MAHEEN MOHSIN

MUSKAN JALEEL

TABEER FATIMA

SHAFAQ NAZ

AYESHA NOOR

AYESHA FIRDOUS

UMM E AIMAN

HIJAB ZAHRA

MAHEEN AMJAD

UMM E ZAINAB

RAHEELA KANWAL

NABEELA HASSAN

SAWERA BEGUM

AREESHA EMAN

AIMAN NADEEM

MAHAM FATIMA NOOR

TEHREEN BIBI

DILSHAD NASIR

UMM E HABIBA

MALAIKA MALIK

AYESHA

AREESHA AZIZ

SABEEHA PARVEEN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

428
388
348
297

350
303
398
383
326

318
333
444
402

412
321

327
464
302
415
274
303

367
322

336
423
377
342
408
355
400
403

409
286
497
441
395

479

345
323
260
345
328

354
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615772
615779
615783
615785
615792
615799
615803
615807
615810
615818
615821
615827
615828
615832
615836
615841
615844
615849
615852
615857
615863
615865
615867
615871

612444
612446
612453
612465
612472
612476
612482
612492
612496
612499
612509
612516

612521
612527
612529
612534
612541
612546
612549
612554
612559
612566
612571
612576

AREEBA BEGUM

ISRA RASHEED

NALAIN ZAHRA

KINZA ZAHRA

RUBAB KANWAL

ALIHA BATOOL

NIMRA SAFDAR

EMAN ZAINAB

MEHAK ZAHRA

NALAIN ZAHRA

ESHA FAROOQ

AMNA BATOOL

INSA MUMTAZ

LAIBA ZAMEER

ABROO ZAINAB

SANIA BATOOL

TASBIHA BATOOL

RIDA ZAINAB

SANAM ZAHRA

HUMAIRA SHEHNAZ

KINZA BATOOL

SANIA SIDDIQUE

EMAN SIDDIQUE

UMM E JABEEN

KINZ-UL- EMAN

NAILA JABEEN

HAFZA JAHANGIR

LAIBA

SANA SULTAN

NIMRA SEHAR

JANNAT BIBI

LAILA AROOJ

ANSA KHATOON

ANAM SHEHZADI

ASMA BIBI

SIMRAN YASMEEN

NOOR- UL- HUDA

ROSHAN CHAUDARY

UMME LAILA

MARYAM BIBI

FIZA TOFAIL

TAYYABA MALIK

REHMANA ASHRAF

HAFSA YASIN

MUSKAN AROOJ

SANIA TUFAIL

ANSA BIBI

TUBA FAYYAZ

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

335

501
343
375

355

362
462

438

298
436
308
431
338

443

357
377
312

416
440
478
289
289
377

**103216*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL JHAMRA, (CHAKWAL)

**103217*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KALLAR KAHAR, (CHAKWAL)
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612581
612585
612589
612592
612597
612600
612603
612607
612609
612612
612615
612619
649333
649338
649343
649350
649357
649361
649366
649371
649376
649381
649386
649391
649396
649401
649406
649411
649417

649423
649426
649431
649433
649439
649443
649447
649450

649454
649458
649461
649465
649469
649473
649477
649481
649484
649486
649489
649494
649496
649498
649500
649502
649504
649506

MARYAM ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

LAIBA BIBI

ZOYA KANWAL

EMAN BATOOL

KINZA BATOOL

MUSKAN AKHTAR

AMNA NAWAZ

MARIA NAWAZ

SHOMAILA HANIF

SANA IQBAL

MISBAH SAJJAD

ABEEHA ZAINAB

KIRAN NAWAZ

MUNAZA IRAJ

FAREEHA BAHOO

MUQADAS AYUB

SWAIRA SAJID

TASHEEN NAWAB

AIMAN NAEEM

ALEENA BASHIR

SAMREEN TARIQ

ALISHBA NAYAB

BUSHRA PARVEEN

AROOBA EMAN

BUSHRA NAWAZ

DUA NAVEED

TAYYIBA SULTANA

SHARQA TABASSUM

MUTASHMA NOOR

GULSHAN KHALIL

ALEESHA IMRAN

ANMBER FATIMA

MADIHA TAUQEER

ALEEZA BIBI

SAJIDA KHAN

SAMREEN NISAR

AYESHA NOOR

TEHREEM FATIMA

NAYAB FATIMA

HALEEMA SADIA

HIJAB REHMAN

FAHMIDA SULTANA

AYESHA MEHMOOD

PAKEEZA RUBAB

NOUREEN AKHTAR

AREEBA KHALIL

ALVEENA AZHAR

AYESHA HUSSAIN

AREESHA MALIK

AMBREEN FATIMA

MANAHIL ANJUM

MUBASHRA

HALEEMA SADIA

MAHNOOR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

436
386
432
415
326

357
379
340

339
430

347
306
356

267

315

392

305

287
353

437
492
314
363

354
358
324
280
360
430
395
375
279
347
340

343
320
338
386
334
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612637
612647
612656
612659
612666
612679
612686
612693
612700
612707
612714
612720
612726
612732
612736
612741
612742
612747
612751
612755
612757
612759
612760
612762
612764
612767
612768
612770
612773
612774
612776
612778
612781
612782
612784
612786
649515

649523
649532
649540
649549
649558
649565
649575
649581
649589
649596
649605
649615
649620
649626
649632
649636
649637
649641
649646
649648
649651
649654
649658
649662
649663
649666
649668

UM E HIFSA

EMAN ZAHRA

AYEZA SHAHID

BISMA YASMEEN

FARYAL BATOOL

NOOR UL AIN

RAMLA MUDASSAR

AMNA BATOOL

LAIBA NAEEM

EMAN ZAHRA

MISBAH BATOOL

ISMA WAJID

SAMMAN

GHAZALA NOUREEN

WAFA ZAHRA

EMAN BIBI

IZZA RAMZAN

HIRA BADAR

RIDA ZAINAB

ISMA SHAMRAIZ

HANIA ABBAS

ZAINAB BIBI

ZAHRA BATOOL

SUMIA KHALID

AQSA NOOR

NAYYAB AMJAD

UM E ROMAN

IQRA FIAZ

SAMMAN BILAL

UM E HABIBA

LUBNA NAEEM

LAIBA ZAFAR

IQRA MUSHTAQ

IBRA UMAR

EMAN NAZEER

ISMA WAJID

DUR E SHAHWAR

ARMEEN SADIA

SEHAR FATIMA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

KOMAL FATIMA

KONAIN FATIMA

ALEENA IMRAN

FATIMA ZAHRA

ALEESHA IJAZ

MEHREEN MUNAWAR

ABEERA ANJUM

ALEENA BIBI

MADEEHA BIBI

BUSHRA TASSAWAR

GHAZIA ZAINAB

MAHRUKH

FIRDOUS ISLAM

HAMDIA SHAHEEN

ASMA

JAVERIA SALEEM

RIMSHA AZHAR

MAHNOOR AZHAR

AMMARA SAJID

HAREEM FATIMA

AYESHA NOOR

SHANFA SABIR

MALAIKA NADEEM

UROOJ KHAWAR

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

CSC-I THQ-I

CSC-I

PASS

EC-I

CSC-I ISL-I

GS-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I ISL-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I

CSC-I MC-I

EC-I GS-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

ISL-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

364
358

406
418

335

370

347

321
319
403
339

362
345
371

356

322
343

310
354

324
379

363
322
430
365
397
422

383
348
373
362
318
344
383

275
377
409
401
335

362
392
328
411
290

**103218*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KARYALA, (CHAKWAL)
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615938
615944
615947
615950
615953
615956
615959
615962
615963
615965
615967
615969
615971
615974
615975
615977
615979
615981
615983
615986
615988
615990
615991
615993
615995
615997
615999
616001
616002
616003
616004
616005
616006
616007
616008
616009
616010

616011
616012

HABIBA REHMAN

IQRA BIBI

FARZANA NOOR

MAHNOOR ZAFAR

RAHEEM JAN

BUSHRA GHAFOOR

NADIA EMAN

NAHEED AKHTAR

AQSA BIBI

FIZA KHALID

MEERAB EMAN

ALIA BIBI

SIDRA SALEEM

ALISHA BIBI

MAHNOOR SULTANA

NIMRA AMIR

SHANZA KHALIL

BUSHRA NASEEM

SHIZA NAJAB

SAWERA TAYYAB

DUA FATIMA

UME MUBEEN

KAINAT ZAMAN

NOSHEEN AKHTAR

HALIMA SADIA

ASMA ZAMAN

KANEEZ AYESHA

UME RUBAB

ALINA AZIZ

UZRA BATOOL

FIZA TANVEER

MEHREEN SHOUKAT

ALISHBA MARYAM

PAKEEZA FATIMA

TAYYABA NOOR

KIRAN ISHTIAQ

RABIA AKHTAR

NATASHA ABRAR

EMAN HAKIM

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

ISL-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I308
311
311
329

358

310

293
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612791
612800
612812
612825
612834
612844
612852
612859
612866
612872
612878
612883
612888
612891
612895
612898
612900
612903
612906
612908
612910
612912
612914
612916
612918
612920
612921
612924
612926
612927
612929
612930
612931
612932
612933
612934
612935

612936
612937
612938
612939
612940
612941
612942
612943
612944
612945
612946
612947
612948
612949
612950
612951
612952
612953
612954
612955
612956
612957
612958
612959
612960
612961
612962
612963
612964
612965
612966
612967
612968
612969
649679
649691
649697

LAIBA ATTIQE

NIMRA JAVID

NIDA ILTAF

SAIRA HASSAN

SARA IMRAN

EMAN BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

AMAN ZAHRA

HIFZA BATOOL

IQRA BIBI

MARYAM IRFAN

MARYAM SAFEER

MARYAM SAJJAD

KAINAT SHAKOOR

SAIRA BIBI

SUMYA FATIMA

RANIA BIBI

KINZA EMAN

EMAN BIBI

IRAJ FATIMA

EMAN DILSHAD

AQSA BIBI

EMAN SAEED

USWA HAREEM

ZAHRA MUJTABA

MARYAM IFTIKHAR

WARDA NASEEM

HIFSA RIZWAN

NADIA ZULFIQAR

AQSA HASNAIN

IQRA NAZ

AMNA NOOR

HIFZA BARKAT

SANA MUREED

RIDAA ZAHRA

MARIA

AFIA NASREEN

BISMA SALEEM

EMAN ZAHRA

ANAYA TASHFEEN

MUSKAN KIRAN

EMAN FATIMA

SYEDA MISHAL FATIMA

ZAINAB BIBI

UM E RUBAB

SAIRA ISHTIAQ

ZAHRA TUFAIL

NIDA EMAN

QURA TUL AIN

SAIRA NADEEM

AMNA KHALID

HIFZA EMAN

AMNA YASMEEN

AMNA MOHEEN

HIRA MUSKAN

RAIMA EMAN

SHUMAILA NAZ

ESHA NAZ

HAMNA AYESHA

ZAIBA TANVEER

KINZA IFTIKHAR

ALINA MARIYAM

AFSHAN BATOOL

AMAMA NAYAB ZAIDI

AMNA NOOR

MUSKAN AZHAR

UM E KALSOOM

AMNA QADEER

SHIZA NOUREEN

YUSRA NAWAZ

ZOYA MUMTAZ

MAHNOOR

MUNEEBA BIBI

KASHIFA MANZOOR

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PST-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PST-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

443

275

314
292

433
371
440

379

397

311

278

274

412

367

338
263
458

396
442
315
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649708
649720
649729
649738
649750
649760
649767
649779
649788
649794
649798
649802
649806
649810
649814
649818
649823
649826
649829
649831
649833
649834
649835
649836
649837
649838
649839
649840
649841
649842
649843
649844
649845
649846
649847
649848
649849

649850
649851
649852
649853
649854
649855
649856
649857
649858
649859
649860
649861
649862
649863
649864
649865

MASOOMA AROOJ

MAHNOOR TAHIR

SHAHWANA FAROOQ

SAMAN NAWAZ

MADIHA ZAINAB

MANAHIL

AIMEN NOOR

MAHEEN AKHTAR

ADEEBA KOUSAR

ALEENA UROOJ

ALISHBA NAEEM

MALEEHA BATOOL

UMM E FARWA

MUQADAS BIBI

AREEBA KOUSAR

AREESHA JABBAR

ARSHIA IFTIKHAR

AYESHA SAJJAD

MEH JABEEN

MAHEEN ASGHAR

MALAIKA AKABER

MALAIKA TANVEER

KIRAN FATIMA

MEHWISH BATOOL

ABEERA IQBAL

AFREEN

SAWAIRA BIBI

AREEBA NAZIR

SEHRISH MALIK

AYESHA NOOR

MAHNOOR

AIMAN NAVEED

AYESHA AFZAL

RAVISH BARI

TEHZEEBA NOOR

HUMAIRA BATOOL

MEHAK BUSHRA

MAHNOOR MASROOR

JAWAHIR FATIMA

ISMAT REHANA

KHADIJA BIBI

NARJIS BATOOL

SAMAVIA ANJAM

SHANZA KHALID

AROOJ FATIMA

LISHBA JAHANGEER

MUQADAS BIBI

JAVERIA BATOOL

AIMAN NAZ

ALMAS ZAHRA

KHIZRA JABEEN

AMBAR AQEEL

MAHAM AFROZ

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

UC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

316

381

361

324

358

402
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616014
616024
616033
616044
616054
616072
616080
616089
616101
616109
616116
616127
616134
616144
616153
616160
616170
616178
616185
616193
616200
616207
616210
616215
616219
616223
616226
616230
616235
616238
616239
616242
616244
616246
616247
616249
616251

616252
616253
616254
616255
616256
616257
616258
616259
616260
616261
616262
616263
616264
616265
616266
616267
616268
616269
616270
616271
616272
616273
616274
616275
616276
616277
616278
616279
616280
616281
616282
616283
616284
616285
616286
616287
616288

HASEEBA SHAHEEN

ADEEBA KHATOON

RUKHSANA BIBI

NARGIS SHAHEEN

DUA FATIMA

MARIA QASIR

ALEEHA FATIMA

OMAMA KALSOOM

SARAIB EMAN

NAZIA BATOOL

IQRA PARVEEN

MALAIKA TANVEER

NAYYAB SHAHEEN

RABIA SAEED

NATASHA BIBI

ARESHA GUL

EMAN FATIMA

HABIBA ISHFAQ

MINAHIL FATIMA

QANDEEL ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

AQEEDAT ZAHRA

UM E AIMAN

HALEEMA SADIA

NAYYAB NISAR

SYEDA NOOR UL HUDA ZAINAB

TABEER IQBAL

SHEHZADI ALEEZA KHAN

TUBA WASEEM

LARAIB FATIMA

HIFSA MUBASHAR

ASMA BATOOL

IFFAT ZAHRA

HADIA IMRAN

ASMA JABEEN

ANUM SHEHZADI

HIFSA EJAZ

LAIBA GHAZNFAR

MUSKAN ZAHRA

JABEEN FATIMA

MAIRA ZAINAB

MASOOMA BIBI

SHABIA ZAHRA

AMNA BIBI

AMBREEN ZAHRA

MALAIKA HUSSAIN

SIDRA SAAD

SUMIYA AJMAL

QIRRAT YASMEEN

AMBREEN BIBI

ALEENA SHAHEEN

ZAINAB BIBI

FARIA PARVEEN

ZAHRA BATOOL

AMMARA BATOOL

MUSKAN ZAHRA

HIJAB BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

MALAIKA ABID

MEHTAB ZAHRA

KAINAT ZAHRA

MUTAHIRA FATIMA

TABEER FATIMA

KIRAN ZUBAIR

MUSKAN SAFEER

SADIA BIBI

MUSKAN ZAHRA

MARYAM BIBI

HIJAB ZAHRA

SABEELA ASMAT

MADEEHA RANI

ARGHOONA HASSAN

SADAF ZAMEER

MEHNAZ BIBI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

ABSENT

ISL-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I UC-I

UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I UC-I

EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

UC-I

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I UC-I

ABSENT

384
390
381
395

285
329
358

299
332
311

329

374

321
394

358
426
418
379
311

369

372

312
276
414

344
346
407

389

377

302

369
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616289
616290
616291
616292

612977
612989
612999
613014
613020
613030
613036
613043
613048
613053
613058
613063
613068
613073
613079
613083
613087
613090
613095
613099
613103
613106
613109
613113
613115
613119
613120
613122
613125
613126
613127
613128
613129

613130
613131
613132
613133
613134
613135
613136
613137
613138
613139
613140
613141
613142
613143
613144
613145
613146
613147
613148
613149
613150
613151
613152
613153
613154
613155
613156
613157
613158
613159
613160
613161
613162

ARFA NAWAZ

JAVERIA BATOOL

AROOJ ASLAM

FARYAL ZAHRA

TAYYABA FAIZ

SANA MUDASSAR

AASMA EMAN

WANIA EMAN

SANIA MUDASSAR

RAFIA ASGHAR

ZAINAB BIBI

AMNA BIBI

RANIA ARSHAD

KANWAL BILAL

SANA YASMEEN

MUSKAN RAZA

EMAN FATIMA

HIJJAB FATIMA

AMNA BIBI

AFSHAN IMRAN

HUSNA NASIR

SABA KANWAL

ATIKA BIBI

NADIA PARVEEN

RABIA ISRAR

SAMRA SALEEM

SAIRA BIBI

SUMBAL TOUSEEF

ZAHRA MEHMOOD

EMAN AHMED

GULL BIBI

ASMA MARYAM

AYEZA MALIK

NIDA NASEER

ASMA HUDA

LAIBA BATOOL

AMNA BIBI

HIRA BATOOL

RABIA IMRAN

AMNA ZAHRA

FIZZA MEHBOOB

KINZA EMAN

AQSA NASREEN

NOOR UL HUDA

HAMNA SAFDAR

ISHA SAGHEER

NAYYAB FATIMA

WARDA TOUHEED

SADIA MUSTAFA

SAMIA NASIR

EMAN FATIMA

NEHA IRFAN

ZUBIA NOOR

NIMRA AYAZ

SAFIA NASIR

HIRA RASHID

MARYAM HIRA

ZUBIA MUJAHID

AFSHAN JAMIL

LAIBA SHAKEEL

KAINAT BIBI

ANKHA BIBI

ATIQA HUSSAIN

SANIA AZHAR

SARIA AAMIR

AQSA FIDA

DANIAN FIAZ

HANIA FAISAL

ZOBIA NAHEED

INSHA NOOR

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

EHE-I GMC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

422

310

386

359
374
352
376

439
318
404
384
399

380

306
490
432
394

465
453
359
405
491
397

317

381

327

314
368

345

340
405
352
290

344
384
408
363

367

405

385
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613163
613164
613165
613166
613167
613168
613169
613170
613171
613172
613173
649867
649878
649898
649902
649909
649914
649919
649925
649929
649931
649934
649937
649940
649943
649945
649947
649949
649951
649953
649955
649957
649959
649961
649963
649965
649967

649969
649971
649973
649975
649977
649979
649981
649983
649985
649987
649988
649989
649990
649991
649992
649993
649994
649995
649996
649997
649998
649999
650000
650001
650002
650003
650004
650005
650006
650007
650008
650009
650010
650011
650012
650013
650014

SABA MARYAM

AZQA MUBEEN

EMAN ZAHRA

LAIBA ABID

SYEDA AMAAN ZAHRA

IQRA KANWAL

HIRA SAJID

EMAN BIBI

AMNA ISHTIAQ

ATTIA WAHEED

IZWA KHALIL

SEHRISH BIBI

ALEESHA IFTIKHAR

REYAB GUL

MALAIKA BIBI

MALAIKA ZAHEER

KHIZRA BINT E AMJAD

MAHNOOR BIBI

SHANZA BIBI

ZUNAIRA BATOOL

SEHRISH BATOOL

AYESHA BIBI

AREESH FATIMA

BUSHRA BINT E TALAT

MINAHIL AURANGZEB

AREESA SADIQ

MINAHIL FATIMA

SEHAR SHAHZAD

AQDUS NASEEM

TANZEELA TARIQ

ANEESHA KANWAL

ANABEYA MEHBOOB

GUL BASHRA KHALID

ALEEZA MUBEEN

AYESHA ISLAM

AYESHA BABAR

KIRAN

ALEENA TAYYAB

HABIBA KASHAF

AIMAN ZAHRA

ADEEBA BIBI

SHAFIA NOOR

GURIYA NOSHEEN

SALEHA IMRAN

MADEEHA SHABBIR

SAMAN ZAHRA

BEENISH RUBA

SAWERA NAYAB

AREEBA NAVEED

ALEEZA BABAR

MANAHIL REHMAN

MOIZZA FATIMA

SHANZA AFZAL

KHADIJA KOUSER

AYESHA TEHREEM

BENAZIR RAZA MIRZA

AREEBA AHMED

MAHRUKH ALI

HABIBA SUFYAN

LARAIB KHALID

QAREEBA SAGHEER

SAWAIRA SHEHZADI

UME HABIBA FAJAR

AREESHA IMRAN

ALEESHA NOOR

ALEESHA FATIMA

ABEERA GUL

KASHMALA NOOR

MUNEEZA ZAHID

WARSHA GULL

HUNAIN FATIMA

ABROO FATIMA

MALAIKA QAISER

ALEESHA TUFAIL

MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

EHE-I GMC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

ABSENT

EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

PASS

UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

393

337
442

296
435
319
328

312

281

349

287
517
344

330

399
309

337

404

353
345
417
409

324

433
426

347

361

348

394

319
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650015
650016
650017
650018
650019
650020
650021
650022
650023
650024
650025
650026
650027
650028
650029
650030
650031
650032
650033
650034
650035
650036

613174
613183
613184
613192
613198
613199
613206
613213
613216
613220
613224
613232
613237
613239
613245

613253
613258
613261
613265
613268
613271
613272
613276
613279
613282
613285
613289
613290
613295
613298

AIMAN JAHANGIR

MEHREEN ASMER

MAQADAS BIBI

MEHNOOR

NISHBA AURANGZAIB

GUL BUSHRA NISA

MOMINA YASIR

ALEESHA ZUBAIR

MAHNOOR

NAYYER PARVEEN

GUL BASHRA SHEHROZ

SABEEN FATIMA

AROOJ BABAR

SEHAR MUMTAZ

MADIHA ZAINAB

HALEEMA BIBI

PAKEEZA BIBI

KHUDIJA BATOOL

MALAIKA MAJEED

ZUNAIRA AROOJ

AYESHA GUL

KHUSHBOO BIBI

ASMA HASSAN

SHABIA ZAINAB

ATIQA NOOR

AINA KOUSAR

MARYAM BATOOL

SAWERA NOOR

REHAB ZAHRA

GHAZAL FATIMA

IZZA FATIMA

KASHAF NOOR

KHIZRA IMSAL ZAHRA

AQDAS HABIB

MAHEEN ZAHRA

SEERAT ZAHRA

AYAT FATIMA

MINAL HARAM

HIJAB ZAHRA

BUSHRA ZAINAB

MAHNOOR BIBI

BAREENA SAJAL

MARYAM BATOOL

ZARNAB FATIMA

SABIHA BATOOL

HANIA ADNAN

UME RUBAB

MAHEEN ZAHRA

HASEEBA FAISAL

SAMAN YASMEEN

EMAN ZAHRA

TEHSEEN QAMAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

GMC-I

UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I

MC-I

UC-I

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

EC-I PST-I

PASS

GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

379
404
381
391

464

405

345
389
400

349

314
373

323
357

365
330
303
310

380
274
327

363

**103223*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MUREED, (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 541

613301
613304
613305
613307
613309
613312
613313
613315
613317
613319
613321
613322
613323
613324
613325
613326
613327
613328
613329
613330
613331
613332
613333
613334
613335

612797
612805
612816
612828
612831
612842
612851
612858
612864
612871
612877
649680

649692
649695
649707
649719
649736
649746
649757
649765
649773
649781
649784

RIDA FATIMA

SAWAIRA SAJJAD

HIJAB FATIMA

SUMAIRA BATOOL

TASKEEN FATIMA

SANJEELA MOBEEN

HINZA FATIMA

MOMINA REHMAN

SEHAR MOHSIN

AMNA SHAHZADI

QURAT _UL_AIN

HIFZA IRAM

SYEDA MUSKAN ZAHRA

LAIBA FATIMA

ALEENA MINAHIL

MAHNOOR ZAHRA

SITARA KOUSAR

MISHAL ZAINAB

HALEEMA SADIA

RABIA AFZAL

SUBHANA MEHRAB

SUNDAS MUSTAFA

MUNTAZIR ZAHRA

AMBREEN FATIMA

AMNA BIBI

SADIA AFZAAL

NOOR UL AIN

KAZMA JANNAT

RANIA NAYAB

SOBIA FAROOQ

NIDA FAISAL

HADIA KANWAL

EMAN NAZISH

MARIA LIAQAT

MARIA SHABBIR

LAIBA GUL

MUQADAS FATIMA

RABAIL FATIMA

MAHNOOR YASIR

SAFEENA ABID

MALAIKA PERVEEN

NOSHEEN KHALID

SHAIZA ABRAR

AIMAN NOOR

AMBER MEHREEN

ALEEZA NOOR

BUSHRA EMAN

FATIMA RAZIQ

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

MC-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

GS-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

310

369
332
291

405
353
297
394

370
343

394
260

441
424

471

341

444

345

**103224*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NACHINDI, (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 542

616296
616300
616301
616305
616309
616315
616318
616321
616324
616327
616329
616332
616334
616336
616338
616340
616342
616344
616346
616348
616350
616352
616354
616356
616358
616360
616362
616364
616366
616368
616370
616372
616374
616376
616378
616380
616382

616384
616386
616388
616390
616392
616394
616396

616398
616400
616402
616404
616406
616408
616410
616412
616414
616416
616418
616419
616421
616424
616426
616428
616430
616432
616434
616436
616438

AMARA SADIQ

KAINAT BIBI

MEHNAZ BIBI

AROOJ FATIMA

HIFZA MASOUD

YUSRA SOHAIL

AYESHA IFTIKHAR

QURRAT-UL-AIN

SALEHA IBRAR

SUMAIA TARIQ

KAINAT ZAHID

ANEETA PARVEEN

NAYAB MANSOOR

HIRA FATIMA

TAYYBA BIBI

SAMRA BIBI

AREEBA BIBI

NABILA BIBI

HAFZA BATOOL

NAJMA BIBI

MAYERA KANWAL

KINZA TARIQ

NAYAB ZAHRA

ZOYA MUSKAN

AZWA AMEER

DIYA ARIF

NOOR EMAN

SABA JAVED

ABIDA RAZAQ

RAFIA RIAZ

TAQWA ZAINAB

KHADIJA BIBI

AROOJ TARIQ

MAHAM ZAHRA

FAKHRA RAOUF

HADIYA FAROOQ

SEEMAB BASHIR

PAKEEZA EMAN

MEHWISH NOREEN

HIJJAB ZAHRA

BUSHRA RASOOL

LUBNA LATIF

EMAN FATIMA

MAROOSHA NASIR

HAMNA NOOR

AANSA RIAZ

ABEERA MASOOD

NAGEENA ZAHOOR

IQRA ASHRAF

MISHAL FATIMA

AYESHA SADIQUA

LAIBA BIBI

TUBA RIAZ

EMAN ZAHRA

AMNA YASMEEN

JAMEELA PARVEEN

HADIA EMAN

MANAHIL AMIN

SALMA BIBI

AQSA BIBI

MUSKAN KHALID

AMARA KANWAL

BISMA ZAHRA

RAMEESHA SAJID

AREEBA RASHEED

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

UC-I

EC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

343

322

431

439
343

337
491
436

336
266
270
307

285
373

415

398
295

442
350

238

476
446
285
388

480
284
305
300
278
333
305
302
275
337
325
448
401
396

343
357

295
380
272

**103225*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NEELA, (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 543

616440
616448
616451
616457
616462
616466
616472
616476
616480
616484
616487
616491
616494
616501
616502
616506
616511
616517
616518
616525
616527
616531
616535
616540
616542
616548
616550
616555
616557
616561
616563
616565
616569
616572
616575
616578
616581

616584
616587
616590
616594
616597
616599
616602
616605

SHIZA ZAINAB

SEHAR NAWAZ

SIDRA ZAINAB

USBA UROOJ

NAYAB SHAHZADI

SANIA BABAR

AJWA AMAN

LAIBA BIBI

TEHREEM FATIMA

PAKEEZA NAZAR

HIJAB FATIMA

IRSA TASAWAR

NAYAB ZAHID

SEHRISH BIBI

MARYAM FIAZ

LAIBA AROOJ

SABEEN ZAHRA

MALAIKA

SAMAN ZAHRA

KINZA WASEEM

SUNDAS ZAHRA

IQRA QADEER

ARSHEEN ARSHAD

ZAHRA BATOOL

RANIA RAJA

AQSA TARIQ

NAYAB YASEEN

NIMRA NADEEM

ALEENA HASSAN

WAJIHA NOOR

SEERAT BIBI

HANIA SAJID

HIJAB FATIMA

SAJIDA IRAM

MUSFIRA EMAN

SAMAN ZAHRA

IQRA NADEEM

ABEERA AROOJ

SAWERA JABEEN

LARAIB SHAFIQUE

SAIQA MUSSARAT

EISHA IMRAN

AMNA SHAFIQUE

HUMA ZAHID

MISHAL SAFDAR

PASS

PASS

MC-I

THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CSC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

252
367

294

305
452

319

485

391

276

295

**103226*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PADSHAHAN, (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 544

612638
612648
612653
612660
612670
612676
612685
612691
612698
612704
612712
612718
612724
612731
612733
612738
612743
612746
612753
649517
649524
649534
649542
649545
649553
649561
649570
649577
649590
649593
649601

613338
613349
613353
613365
613369

613377
613381
613387
613388
613393

EMAN ZAHRA

SALWA SHAFIQUE

MARYAM FATIMA

SAIMA NOOR

EMAN FATIMA

AMNA YASMEEN

ANIQA BATOOL

SAIRA REHMAN

LAIBA NOOR

MISBAH BATOOL

TAYYABA SIDDIQA

SYEDA EMAN FATIMA

AMNA BIBI

MISHAAL FATIMA

LAIBA NOOR

SIBQA NAVEED

IQRA BATOOL

SAIMA BIBI

SAIMA YASMEEN

SAMREEN TOUQEER

KIRAN ZAHRA

NOUSHEEN AFZAL

ASMARA AFZAAL

FARIYA REHMAN

SAMREEN

JAMILA

BUSHRA FATIMA

AYESHA SADDIQA

ALEEZA RUBAB

ABEERA MURTAZA

MUQADAS SHAHEEN

ESHA TANVEER

KINZA BIBI

HAMNA KHALID

INSHA NAZEER

MARYAM IMRAN

ZAHRA BATOOL

LAIBA SATTAR

RIDA ZAINAB

MAIDA NOOR

HAJRA ARSHAD

EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

GMC-I

BIO-I

UC-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

457
401

387
358
458
400
432
355
423
448
424
376

454
356
401

300
394

369

360

363
379

391
313
291
295
288

**103227*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SADWAL, (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 545

613401
613403
613408
613415
613420
613425
613428
613430
613433
613436
613439
613441
613443
613445
613447
613449
613450

613451
613452
613453
613454
613455
613456
613457
613458
613459
613460
613461
613462
613463
613464
613465
613466
613467
613468
613469
613470

613471
613472
613473
613474
613475
613476
613477
613478
613479
613480
613481
613482
613483
613484
613485
613486
613487
613488
613489
613490
613491
613492
650039
650050
650056
650063
650072
650079
650085
650090
650095
650101
650105
650108
650113
650117
650121

ESHA WASEEM

MUSKAN FAISAL

RANIA MARYAM

YASHAL MAZHAR

ISMA KALSOOM

ZOYA AZIZ

NOOR-E-SAHAR

AMNA NAZ

HIRA AZHAR

BISMA ABEER

TAYYABA BIBI

MARYAM NIAZ

EMAN ZAHRA

MEHRAB SAJID

HIFZA NOOR

EMAN FATIMA

IRSA EMAN

NOOR UL AIN

ZAIBA RAFSHAD

SANIA JAMIL

RABIA BIBI

KINZA IRUM

AMNA TAHIR

ASMA KALSOOM

HIRA BILAL

LAIBA EMAN

SANIA KANWAL

SANA FATIMA

EMAN ZAHRA

SAJIA EMAN

EMAN NAZAR

SANIA BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

HIFZA NIAZ

AQSA NAZIR

ASIFA NAZEER

ARZU TASAWAR

KINZA NOOR

AMNA BIBI

EMAN FAROOQ

ZEENAT MUNEER

ISMA ISHFAQ

EMAN FATIMA

MARYAM NAWAZ

ZAINAB BATOOL

ZAINAB ALIYA

ROZI BIBI

AQSA ZAIDI

ZARNAB ASIM

MARIA SALEEM

HIFZA EMAN

NIMRA BATOOL

MISBAH KAMAL

EMAN ABID

ESHA ANEES

EMAN ZAHRA

HIRA NAWAZ

SABA LIAQAT

ESHA PERVAIZ

SUMAIRA YASMEEN

ALEESHA FATIMA

MEHREEN MUDASAR

HIJAB ZAHRA

NARGIS BIBI

AREEBA SEHAR

MANAHIL NOOR

KONAIN ZAHRA

HUMAIRA NAZAKAT

AIMAN  FATIMA

SAMAN ZAHRA

AMBER MEHMOOD

ALEESHA SHAKEEL

ALEEZA JAVAID

DUA ZAINAB

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

ABSENT

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

436
353
398
369

446
413

406
458

364
308

438

428
347

317
273
284

470

373

373
486
403

496

431
318
319
380
390

319

517
359
337

317
296
308
359
392

385

370
342
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 546

650125
650129
650132
650134
650135
650137

650139
650142
650144
650145
650147
650149
650152
650153
650154
650155
650156
650157
650158
650159
650160
650161
650162
650163
650164
650165
650166
650167
650168
650169
650170
650171
650172
650173
650174
650175
650176

650177
650178
650179
650180
650181
650182
650183
650184
650185
650186
650187
650188
650189
650190
650191
650192

AREEBA JAVAID

SADAF JAMSHED

HALEEMA SADIA

AREEBA TASLEEM

SAMREENA NADEEM

UROOJ FATIMA

SADIQA ZAHRA

AREESHA NOOR

ALEENA JAHANGIR

ATOOBA REHMAN

TAZEEN BIBI

SEERAT ZAHRA

QURAT-UL-AIN

AYESHA BIBI

WALLEYA  ZAFAR

RABIYA ASHRAF

AREEJ ASIF

NABEEHA NOUREEN

SAMREEN AKHTAR

UME HIFZA

BUSHRA IJAZ

MAHNOOR

MALIHA ISHTIAQ

ROMAISA WAHEED

RAMEEN TARIQ

TEHREEM TARIQ

KHALIQ UN NISA

SAWAIRA MUNEER

AYESHA NOOR

ANEELA ASIF

SUMAIRA NAZAKAT

MANAHIL BUSHRA

DUA EMAN

KOMAL AZIZ

SHEHZADI AYESHA ABBAS

SAMREEN SAJID

AYESHA SADIQA

SAJAL EMAN

AROOJ FATIMA

SAMREEN SAQLAIN

ANSARIA EHTASHAM

ROMANA MARYAM

AROOJ FATIMA

HIJAB NAZIM

LARAIB ASHFAQ

KASHMALA AHMAD

ROMAISA MUSHTAQ

ZARMEENA GULL

AYESHA MARYAM

ALEEZA SUNEEL

ALEENA NISAR

HALEEMA JAVAID

UROOJ FATIMA

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

415

269

366

375
305
338

347
322
432

430
371
481
307
344
326
468
422
496
388
377
364
367
331

368
414

356

387

304

518

392
337
373
375

293
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PAGE NO
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 547

615874
615876
615879
615880
615882
615883
615884
615885
615886
615887
615888
615889
615890
615891
615892
615893
615894
615895
615896
615897
615898
615899
615900
615901
615902
615903
615904
615905
615906
615907
615908
615909
615910
615911
615912
615913
615914

615915
615916
615917
615918
615919
615920
615921
615922
615923
615924
615925
615926
615927
615928
615929
615930
615931
615932
615933
615934
615935
615936
615937

ANSA ADEEL

INSHA NAEEM

MAHNOOR

ZARMEENA SHAHEEN

ANEEZA GULTASIB

NIMRA ZAINAB

SAMREEN GHALIB

ZUNAIRA BIBI

NOOR AYESHA

SHAZINA FATIMA

MOMINA KHURSHID

AQSA GHAFFAR

BISMA SAJJAD

MALAIKA TANVEER

EMAN ALI

IRAJ MANAHIL

NOOR UL HASAR

EMAAN ZAHRA

AREESHA ALI

EMAN ZAHRA IMRAN

HIJAB ZAHRA

HUMA FARRUKH

UMME HABIBA

SAWERA WASEEM

MISHAL RASOOL

QUDSIA BIBI

EMAN ZAHRA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

AREEBA BABAR

FAZEELA EMAN

KARISHMA

KINZA NOOR

SHANZA ZAINAB

MUBBASHRA AHMAD

SAMREENA ABBAS

MEHNAZ AZRAM

MAHNOOR SHEHZADI

ALEENA HASSAN

IQRA TARIQ

IRAJ ZAHID

IQRA

AIMAN ZAHOOR

ISMA NASIR

EMAN SEHR

ALEESHA JABBAR

WARDA MUMTAZ

ALEENA RIZWAN

SHANZA AZHAR

QUDRAT BIBI

IQRA ISHTIAQ

ANOSHAY KAMRAN

ANEESHA PARVEEN

HAJRA AFZAL

SUNBAL JAVED

ZOYA RIAZ

IFRA SAJID

ANOSH KHURRAM

MINAHIL FATIMA

IQRA KANWAL

MANAHIL QAISAR

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

MC-I

PHY-I

EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

320

370
350

384

394
414
389
352

448
345

329

388

391
422

392

430
308
319
441
442

449
342
436
358

395
377

390
344
436
405
396

306
370
432
435
435
344
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 548

613500
613502
613510
613517
613524
613530
613537
613544
613549
613554
613559
613562
613566
613570
613574
613579
613582
613586
613590
613595
613597
613599
613601
650198
650208
650214
650221
650228
650236
650243
650249
650254
650260
650266
650273
650277
650281

650285
650289
650293
650297
650301
650304
650307
650310
650313
650315
650317
650318
650319
650320

TAYYABA BADAR

ASFA AKHTAR

SADIA ASMAT

ZAINAB KAFAIT

AZAN KHADEEJA

MISHAL JILLANI

SADIA NOOR

SIDRA KHALID

HAJRA BIBI

SIDRA PARVEEN

MARYAM FATIMA

HAJRA ELLAHI

DUA ASGHAR

AMNA RAZA

KAINAT IFTIKHAR

IRAJ FATIMA

ZAINAB SHEHBAZ

FAIQA BATOOL

SAIMA IQBAL

FARYAL GUL

AMNA NISAR

SIDRA BATOOL

HIFZA KOMAL

MAHNOOR

SUMIYA HAMEED

UROOJ RABBANI

AREESHA AYUB

SAWAIRA SAJID

AREEBA FATIMA

AFREEN HASSAN

JAVERIA AFSAR

KHUDIJA MAZHAR

UMM E AIMAN

YASMEEN AKHTER

TABINDA TEHREEN

HUMAIRA ARSHAD

AREENA BAHADAR AWAN

ALISHA FATIMA

GULSHAN NISAR

AABGINA ARZOO

HUMAIRA ARSHAD

MONIBA ASHRAF

AYESHA BIBI

MUQADDAS MAJEED

UMM-E-AMMARA SAYAL

FAZEELA IQBAL

AREENA PARVEEN

FARHEEN FATIMA

KASHMALA MAQSOOD

ALEENA MALIK

MALAIKA

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

356

389
405

329

313

367

407
419

449

358

315

378
325

358
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 549

616442
616445
616450
616459
616461
616468
616473
616475
616478
616485
616486
616490
616497
616500
616505
616509
616513
616515
616521
616523
616528
616532
616534
616539
616544
616549
616551
616554
616556
616560
616562
616566
616570
616573
616576
616579
616582

616585
616588
616591
616593
616596
616600
616603
616606
616608
616610
616612
616614
616616
616618
616620
616622
616624
616626
616628
616630
616631
616632
616633
616634
616635
616636
616637
616638
616639
616640
616641
616642
616643
616644
616645
616646
616647

MUQADDAS NAZAR

IFRA SIDDIQUA

MADIHA RUBAB

AROOJ SAFDAR

ALEENA AYUB

SEEMAB FATIMA

AMNA BINT-UL-HUDA

ARFA SADDIQA

NISHA MANAHIL

TAYYABA BIBI

AREEBA SHAHEEN

=QANDEEL FATIMA

JABEEN ZAHRA

TAFSHALA EMAN

MADIHA YASMEEN

MARYAM JAVED

FAIZA NAZIM

AIMEN UROOJ

ALEENA BIBI

HIFSA DILSHAD

ASMA BIBI

ZAHRA BATOOL

AREEBA BATOOL

AYESHA SIDDIQUA

GHULAM ZAINAB

ZARMEENA EMAN

EMAN ZAHRA

RIMSHA MANZOOR

MOMINA IFTIKHAR

AREEFA KIRAN

FARHEEN FATIMA

RAHEEN NAZ

NOOR UL AIN

RAFIA IMRAN

RABIA EMAN

KONAIN ZAHRA

MUBEEN ZAHRA

MISHAL ZAHRA

ZAHIDA BATOOL

HIFZA LARAIB

SOBIA NAVEED

SUMAIRA BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

SHUMAILA BIBI

SWAIRA MUKHTAR

MEHWEEN FAISAL

SYEDA AQEELA ZAINAB

ZOHA FATIMA

UME HABIBA

IFRA AYUB

AFIA FAROOQ

LAIBA FIRDOUS

FARAH ZAIN ZAHRA

SHANZA BIBI

WANIA RASHID

ANEESA HABIB

FALAK SABA

ASMA BIBI

ABEERA SHAHID

INSHRAH SHAHID

AIMA NAVEED

FATIMA MISBAH UL HUDA

HIRA SHAHID

SADIA KANWAL

AYESHA SADDIQA

SAMRA NAUREEN

NAYAB BIBI

SUMMIA ASGHAR

UME HANI

RAMEEZA UMAR

IQRA BIBI

NIDA SAMAN

JAWARIA NAZ

FATIMA

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

301
285
406
424
488

363

508
425

331

308

333

318

423
345
353

354

273
271

280

329
311
417

298

237

383
354

311

388

452

279
334

298
239
322

**103231*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BHEEN (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 550

616648
616649
616650
616651
616652
616653
616654
616655
616656
616657
616658
616659
616660
616661
616662
616663
616664

612796
612808
612818
612829
612838
612848
612855
612860
612868
612874
612880
612886
612890
612893
612894
612897
612902
649670
649687
649701

649713
649723
649731
649742
649753
649759
649769
649777
649783
649791

EMAN AZHER

SITARA NADEEM

AROOJ BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

AZKA MAHNOOR

SHANZA FATIMA

AYESHA SADDIQA

SUNDAS AMJAD

SABEEN MAHRUKH

HAMNA BIBI

ZEENAT BIBI

QURAT-UL- AIN

UMME KALSOOM

SAWAIRA RAMZAN

NIMRA SULTANA

MISHAAL ZAHRA

ZAHIDA RASHEED

AMNA BIBI

ROHA BATOOL

SYEDA PAKIZA ZAHRA

SYEDA HIJAB BATOOL

SYEDA SEHER KAZMI

WANIA AFTAB

SYEDA MASOOMA ZAHRA

FARWA YASMEEN

SYEDA ZARMEENA KAZMI

ZURIAT FATIMA

BISMA NOOR

SYEDA QURA-TUL-AIN

SYEDA EMAN FATIMA

RAIMA AMIR

KINZA ZAINAB

SYEDA MISHAL-E-ZAINAB

SYEDA HADEESA FATIMA

MAHNOOR

AYESHA SADDIQA

LARAIB FATIMA

WASIFA RIZWANA

TAHZEEB ASAD

SEHRISH QUSAIN

SEHRISH RAZA

DUA-E-ZAHRA

FAHEEDA NASREEN

AROOJ SULTANA

VANEEZA AMEER

MAHNOOR FATIMA

SHAHIDA PERVEEN

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

267

327
360
413
448

371
418
292
398
296

346

399

353

379
304

323
445

380

338

**103232*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SHAH PUR SYEDAN (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 551

613178
613179
613188
613189
613196
613201
613207
613212
613215
613221
613227
613233
613235
613241
613246
613250
613256
613260
613264
613267
613269
613274
613277
613280
613283
613286
613287
613292
613294
613296
613299
613303
613306
613308
613310
613311
613314

613316
613318
613320

SEHER FATIMA

MALAIKA HASSAN

HUSNA BATOOL

MAIRA SHARJEEL

ZARMEENA JABEEN

SIDRA SADAF AMEER

ASMA MEHBOOB

MALAIKA NOOR

MUSKAN NOUREEN

HAMNA HAYAT

AYESHA AYUB

DUA ZAINAB

BEENISH TARIQ

SOBIA KALSOOM

ZAINAB YOUSAF

SAWERA ANWAR

MALAIKA SULTAN

URWA IBHRAHEEM

FATIMA BATOOL

TASEER FATIMA

AYESHA NOOR

SOBIA AFZAL

HIJAB FATIMA

FIZA ZAHID

SABA MASHKOOR

MANAHIL FATIMA

AMEENA ARIF

FIZA BATOOL

DUA MARYAM

SHAGUFTA BIBI

MARYAM AMEER

SHEHR BANO

ALEESHA AZHAR

FAIQA ANWAR

RABIA BATOOL

RABIA SHAHID

MUNEEBA SULTAN

AYESHA SADDIQA

KHADIJA KHAN

HIJAB ZAHRA

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

432
355
282

419

367

325
298

350

355

328
402
317

418

363
303

**103233*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL THOA BAHADAR (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 552

614805
614811
614817
614825
614833
614839
614845
614851
614856
614862

614868
614872
614877
614883
614887
614890
614893
614896
614899
614902
614904
614906
614908
614910
614912
614914
614916
614918
614920
614922
614924
614926
614927
614930
614932
614934

614935
614936
614937
614938
614939
614940
614941
614942
614943
614944
614945
614946
614947
614948

AYESHA SARTAJ

ANZLA AROOJ

SEHRISH ABBAS

FIZA NAZ

USBA BIBI

RAKSHANDA EMAN

FASEEHA EMAN

ANIQA SAEED

TEHREEM AJMAL

BISMA ABID

UMM E ADEEBA

ROZEENA

SABIQA IDREES

KINZA EMAN

MAHNOOR

MISBAH JAVED

MARWA QANDEEL

MUSHJARA EMAN

IQRA LARAIB

FARHAL SHEHZADI

ALEEZA SHEHZADI

ZAHRA IRFAN

AREEBA NOOR

ALISHBA SHABIR

FARHANA YASMEEN

MUBARRAH MALIK

SHABNAM BIBI

ALIZA YASMEEN

UZMA JAVED

MEHWISH MEHREEN

DUA FATIMA

EMAN RAZA

RIDA TEHREEM

HAMNA ZAINAB

ZAINAB BATOOL

FIZA REHMAN

ANAM SHEHZADI

IQRA LARAIB

SAUFIA SUNDAS SALEEM

FIZA SHABBIR

ADEEBA MALIK

ZAINAB SULEMAN

HAFSA MEHTAB

AYESHA BIBI

MAHEEN AKHTAR

PAKEEZA EMAN

SONIA TUFAIL

SAREEN FATIMA

SADIA SHAKIR

RABIA FATIMA

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I PST-I

333

356

383

437

532
300

386

396
269

370

367
359
428
348
453
448

502

405
488

335

310

391
381
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 553

616441
616446
616453
616455
616463
616467
616471
616474
616481
616482
616488
616492
616496
616498
616504
616508
616512
616514
616519
616522
616526
616530
616536
616538
616545
616546
616552
616553
616558
616559
616564
616567
616568
616571
616574
616577
616580

616583
616586
616589
616592
616595
616598
616601
616604
616607
616609
616611
616613
616615
616617
616619
616621
616623
616625
616627
616629

MOMINA FIRDOUS

BUSHRA ZAINAB

EMAN FATIMA

MEHREEN LIAQAT

KINZA EMAN

AYESHA SADIQA

NOOR ZAHRA

UM-E-AIMAN

MISBAH BATOOL

SAIRA BATOOL

RABIA BATOOL

ZAINAB BATOOL

SUMAIRA BIBI

RIDA AINI

MEH JABEEN YASIR

MARYAM AZAD

RABNA AFZAL

AROOJ FATIMA

MASOOMA BALQEES

AREEQA ZAHRA

BUSHRA BIBI

SHANZA IRFAN

ANEELA BIBI

AJWA ISHAQ

HIJAB FATIMA

YASMEEN AKHTAR

MALAIKA MUSSARAT

SABA SULTANA

MARYAM BIBI

ASMARA AQEEL

EESHA EMAN

AROOJ FAISAL

ISMA EMAN

BUSHRA RIZWAN

WASIA ZAINAB

AFIA SADIQA

KINZA SHOUKAT

ANAM ZAHRA

IQRA AZHAR

KHADIJA BIBI

KHANSA NAEEM

USWA NOOR

AYESHA EMAN

FAREEHA EMAN

SAWERA MUMTAZ

EMAN FATIMA

AMNA NASEER

RIDA ZAINAB

AMARA BATOOL

ZAINAB BATOOL

ABEERA ASIF

HAMNA ISHTIAQ

AQSA SADIQA

SAJAL EMAN

ASMA BINT-E-ASIF

SANIA NADEEM

HAMNA AZAM

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

GMC-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I IST-I

GMC-I

PASS

UC-I

MC-I

PST-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I

GMC-I IST-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

GMC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I UC-I

IST-I

449
376
302
432
252
333
309
398
344
319

394
373
295
279

396

283

409
313
436

274
296
271

257

344
350
350
369
323

289

269
339
309
396

**103235*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,CHAK MALOOK (CHAKWALI)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 554

611136
611144
611154
611162
611175
611181
611188
611201
611212
611219
611226
611233
611239
611243
611247
611252
611256
611259
611261
611262
611265
611266
611269
611270
611273
611275
611276
611278
611280
611282
611285
611286
611289
611290
611293
611295
611297

611298
648449
648454
648471
648474
648485
648496
648499
648512
648519
648521
648532
648535
648542
648548

648551
648554
648558
648560
648562
648564
648566
648568
648570
648572
648575
648577
648578
648580
648582
648584
648586
648588
648590
648592
648594

ASMA BIBI

WAFA BATOOL

RIDA FATIMA

EMAN ZAHRA

RABIA BLOCH

MEHRAJ BIBI

IQRA YASMEEN

IQRA BLAVAL QASIM

ANUM FAROOQ

ZAINAB BATOOL

SIDRA KANWAL

HADIA MANSOOR

LAIBA YASMEEN

NOOR FATIMA

HINA TAHIR

FARHA UROOJ

HIFZA EMAN

EMAN FATIMA

SAMRA HAQIQ

ALINA ANBER

AAFIA TAHIR

EMAN SHAHZADI

WISHAL ARSHAD

EESHA EYMAN ISRAR

AFIA SANA

RABIA YASMEEN

NOOR MALAIKA

ALIHA ZAINAB

UM-E- HAFZA

ASIA BEGUM

EMAN ZAHRA

URWA NISA

RABIA BIBI

IRAJ FATIMA

UMAMA FIRDOUS

FAIZA MARYAM

ESHA EMAN

ZAHRA BATOOL

SANJEELA NOUREEN

LARAIB FATIMA

RIMSHA KHAN

WANEEZA EMAN

HIJAB FATIMA

SIJAL ZAHRA

ROMASA BIBI

ARZOO AKHTAR

KAINAT NOUREEN

ONAIZA ABDUL RAZA

MANAHIL ZAHRA

MEHREEN FATIMA

SAMREEN FATIMA

PARVISHA PARVEEN

MALAIKA FIRDOOS

TAYYBA EMAN

SHANZA IMRAN

AREEBA BIBI

TASMEEA KIRAN

SUMAYA  KHALID

MEHMOONA AKHTAR

UROOJ FATIMA

HIJAB ARZOO

AREESHA TEHREEM

ZARMEENA YASMEEN

TEHNEYYAT NAZISH

FATIMA JABEEN

SAMAN SAQIB

MAHNOOR JABEEN

UME RUBAB

MEHWISH PARVEEN

ABEEHA ZAHRA

MUQADIS ISMAIL

SUNDAS FATIMA

SHANZA WASEEM

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

ABSENT

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

399

384
430

426

377

333
380
357
399

276
334

414

323

339
306

386
326

409

358

463

434

310

512
435

**103236*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ROOPWAL (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 555

648596
648598
648600
648602
648604
648606
648608
648610
648612
648614
648616
648618
648620
648622

612975
612988
613002
613012
613019
649870
649886

615618
615622
615628
615631
615636
615640
615645
615649
615651
615658
615660
615665
615670
615673
615675

615680
615686

615690
615694
615698
615702
615705
615709
615711
615715

MUZANFA MUSTAFA

MUBEEN ZAHRA

FARZEEN MEHNAZ

ALEENA EMAN

SAWERA BATOOL

RATEEBA- TUN- NISA

UME-LAILA

ALEEZA ZAHRA

MUQADDIS  PARVEEN

ASMARA YASMEEN

SAHIQA BATOOL

KAINAT BATOOL

ISRANA YASMEEN

MALAIKA HABIB

SANA AMIR

EMAN FATIMA

FIZZA NOOR

MARIAM FATIMA

IQRA BARKAT

HAREEM FATIMA

AIMEL EMAN SAQIB

AREEG EMAN

ALISHBA GHAZAL

SABEEN KANWAL

IQRA FATIMA

HADIA AAMIR

BUSHRA ZAHOOR

RIDA SHABBIR

AMAN BATOOL

SAMREEN BIBI

KINZA MUNIR

MEHRAB FATIMA

AYESHA BATOOL

SALIHA BIBI

MUBRA JABEEN

UM E HABIBA

ZAINAB BIBI

MALEEKA NAZ

DUA ZAINAB

HIFZA ZAHRA

IQRA JALEEL

IQRA KANWAL

ATIQA MUNIR

ALEENA REHMAN

NIDA ZAINAB

MAH JABEEN

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

445
370

347
347
412
443
302
358
336
421

351

320
320

293
354
330
362

350

**103237*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DHRUGGI (CHAKWAL)

**103238*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MEHRO PEELO (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 556

608920
608926
608930
608937
608941
608947
608954
608960
608966
608971
608976
608981
608986
608990
608994
608998
609002
609006
609008
646562
646572
646573
646582
646589
646596
646603
646613
646620
646624
646633
646636
646641
646650

610354
610360
610369

610374
610385
610388

HADIA TAIMOOR

ZAHRA MUGHAL

HIRA ARSHAD

TAYYABA AFZAAL

ESHA NADEEM

ALIZA ARSHAD

ALIA SHEHZADI

TANIA ILTAF

AMNA ASLAM

FARYAL NAZ

LUBNA MEHMOOD

SADIA NAWAZ

NOOR FATIMA

UM-E-AIMAN

EMAN AMIR

HIRA RAZZAQ

NIMRA ZAINAB

UM E RUBAB

HINA NOOR

SAJIDA BEGUM

KHADIJA BIBI

MAMOONA TASSAWAR

BUSHRA BAINA

HALEEMA SADIA

SHAMSA NOOR

MALAIKA AZIZ

SAWAIRA AFZAAL

SUGHRA MEHMOOD

SANAM RIAZ

SUGHRA BATOOL

SAMREEN SHAH

JAVERIA MUSHTAQ

KAINAT SAJJAD

AFIA ARIF

RUQIA BIBI

HUMNA MARYAM

SOBIA JABEEN

GULBASHRA BIBI

MUSKAAN

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

338

366

375
326
404
416
471

374

342
349
387

392

388

351
346

365
344

**103239*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, LEHR SULTAN PUR, TEH. CHOA SAIDEN SHAH (CHAKWAL)

**103240*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, LATI TEH. TALAGANG (TALAGANG)

www.ta
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 557

610397
610403
610408
610413
610419
610425
610431
610435
610440

610442
610445
610447
610449
610451
610453
647694
647702
647709
647714
647720
647724
647732
647735
647743
647750
647756
647759
647766
647771
647777
647780
647783
663271

616295
616297
616302

616306
616310
616314

SHUMAILA SULTAN

KINZA ARSHAD

MARIA ALTAF

IMAN AKBAR

INSHA BIBI

FIZA BIBI

ASMA UMAR

AKIFA MUSHTAQ

RAFIA IMRAN

AMNA BIBI

AQSA BIBI

FIZA SHABIR

RABIA NASEER

AREEBA

NUSRAT KHATOON

MALAIKA IMRAN

ANEELA AYUB

SIBGHA RIAZ

UME HABIBA

ZUBAIDA BIBI

TANZEELA MALIK

WAREESHA REHMAN

MEHWISH BIBI

JALEESHA IMAN

AMBREEN BATOOL

JALILA BIBI

WAJEEHA ALI

AMBER HAYAT

SAWERA ALTAF

SANDEELA SABA

MUQADAS SHAHEEN

TABASUM BIBI

MUQADAS JAVED

HIJAB MASOOD

HALEEMA SADIA

ISHA ANDLEEB

SABA NASIR

JAVERIA BIBI

HIFZA BIBI

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

288

356

379
414
307
386

378

320

282
**103241*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DULLAH, CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 558

616317
616319
616322
616325
616328
616331
616333
616335
616337
616339
616341
616343
616345
616347
616349
616351
616353
616355
616357
616359
616361
616363
616365
616367
616369
616371
616373
616375

616377
616379
616381
616383
616385
616387
616389
616391
616393

616395
616397
616399
616401
616403
616405
616407
616409
616411
616413
616415
616417
616420
616422
616423
616425
616427
616429
616431
616433
616435
616437
616439

AMAN ZAHRA

MISBAH BIBI

AMNA BIBI

MAIMOONA BIBI

HIRA AMEER

EMAN NOOR

SHEHR BANO

NOOR UL HUDA

ALEENA BIBI

MUQADAS BIBI

AIMAN

ALISHBA BIBI

ANEEZA RIAZ

SAFA JABEEN

ANZAL NOOR

SHAZIA BIBI

SHUMAILA NOOR

FIZA HABIB

LARAIB SAEED

RIMSHA BATOOL

SAMRA RANI

SAMAR IJAZ

SALMA NAZ

EMAN BATOOL

SAIRISH BIBI

NOOR UL AIN

JAVERIA BIBI

PAKIZA NOOR

ASMARA IRUM

EMAN FATIMA

KINZA BATOOL

UM-E-HABIBA

KINZA NOOR

HUNZA NOOR

NIMRA BASHIR

USWA FAROOQ

LARAIB SULTAN

NATASHA ZAHEER

ZOHA BIBI

AYESHA KHALID

AROOBA SAEED

EMAN ZAHRA

MAHNOOR FAISAL

SALMA BIBI

ZENAT FATIMA

TANZEELA BIBI

HADIA BATOOL

AYESHA ARIF

RAMEEN FATIMA

ALISHA SAHAAAY

MUNEEZA ASHRAF

MADIHA BIBI

SABIYA KAUSER

SHANZA JAVAID

SAIRA NOOR

EMAN FATIMA

DUA FATIMA

FIZA BATOOL

FIRHA SULTANA

AFSHAN BIBI

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

416
287
350
429

384

362
359

427

351
374

287
386
422
333

342
387

326
295

431

236
258
361
305
303

321

287
291

402
302
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 559

611132
611138
611152
611161
611168
611182
611195
611203
611210
611221
611228
611231
611241
611242
611249
611255
648448
648461
648469
648477
648482
648493
648505
648510
648518
648520
648528
648540
648544

615346
615353
615358
615363
615370
615372
615376

615381
615389
615391
615397
615401
615405

AMNA BIBI

ALINA BIBI

KUBRA BIBI

AMNA BIBI

SAIMA BATOOL

AFIFA SAJJAD

ADAN ZAHRA

ZAHRA EMAN

MUSKAN ZAFAR

SADIA KAINAT

ATIKA IMRAN

NOOR UL EMAN FATIMA

AMNA KANWAL

FOZIA BEGUM

MISHAL ASIF

ZAHRA JAVAID

FARHAT UL AIN

QURAT UL AIN

AROOJ FATIMA

MANAHIL BATOOL

KASHMALA FARHEEN

ALISHA KIRAN

KIRAN BIBI

AREEBA MARYAM

MEHREEN AFZAL

MISHKAT MARYAM

KOMAL HABIB

LARAIB KANWAL

AREEBA MARYAM

HIJAB ZAHRA

MEHREEN ASHRAF

FIZA YASMEEN

KONAIN FATIMA

SANA FATIMA

RUBAB ZAINAB

ALIZA FATIMA

TEHREEM FATIMA

RIDA ZAINAB

MARIAM FATIMA

KHUSHBOO FATIMA

QOUSAIN ZAHRA

HIFZA KIRAN

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I GMC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I UC-I

CSC-I UC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

311

358
373

386
396
336

451
416
309
301

373

252

441
347

298

350

461

**103242*GOVT.GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, WARWAL (CHAKWAL)

**103243*GOVT GIRLS  HIGH SCHOOL, GAHI, TEH KALAR KAHAR, CHAKWAL.
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 560

611711
611726
611742
611757
611769
611787
611795
611809
611815
611829
611838
611847
611853
613765
613774
613780
613786
613795
613796
613803
613809
613820
613826
613827
613838
613844
613849
613851
613913
613920
613930
613937
613943
613954
613957
613966
613973

613982
613987
614072
614088
614099
614108
614118
614128
614138
614146
614154
614160
614166
614172
614178
614184
648630
648648
648652
648665
648681
648691
648700
648709
648717
648729
648734
648740
648748
648753
648755
648758
648761
648765
650481
650492
650495

FIZA EMAN

SHEZA EMAN

ASMA TARIQ

RANIA MARIYAM

FARWA SHAHZADI

FAIQA SATTAR

HAJRA EMAN

AFIA JABEEN

RABIA IFTIKHAR

TAYYABA MATLOOB

IZZA FATIMA

MAFIA EMAN

SADIA MUQADAS

BISMA ZAINAB

AREEBA AFZAL

SALMA RASHEED

RABIA KANWAL

NIDA BATOOL

RAIMA NAZ

FAIQA HUSSAIN

ATIQA SAJID

RIDA MUNEEB

ALIYA BIBI

ALIHA TAYYAB

SYEDA USWA NOOR

SAIQA IFTIKHAR

NIDA ABBAS

RIDA MAQBOOL

AMNA BIBI

KINZA EMAN

MARYAM QAZA

IQRA IMRAN

HAMNA ZAINAB

MARYAM BIBI

FAQEA ZAINAB

MAIRA JABEEN

AFIFA SAEED

HUDA FATIMA

ANEEBA FAROOQ

NIMRA SHAHZADI

HIJAB ZAINAB

BISMA ARIF

ZAIBA ALI

SYEDA HUMA FATIMA

EMAN MEHMOOD

MISBAH YASMEEN

AMNA NOOR

BISMA KANWAL

SAJIDA BATOOL

HIFZA QUSAIN

EMAN ZAHRA

ABIDA PARVEEN

KINZA ARIF

DUR E SAMEEN

ALISHBA MEHRBAN

AROOJ

AMBER MUNIR

NAZMEEN YOUSAF

PAKEEZA ZAINAB

JAWERIA SAJID

ANEESA JAWAD

AMBER FATIMA

ALISHA

FATIMA YASMEEN

MAHNOOR FATIMA

ARFANA BIBI

JESIKA BABAR

GHAZIA AHMED

MUQADAS ZAHRA

UME KALSOOM

HIJAB FATIMA

ITRAT YASMEEN

NAYYER BIBI

RAMEESHA KANWAL

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

316

435
490
259

298

391
336
394
423

298

411

256
370

316
430

306

418

294
375

280

362

321

329

**103244*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MOHALLAH SARGOJRA, CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 561

650503
650512
650516
650524
650528
650536
650541
650550
650556
650562
650564
650571
650629
650641
650651
650663
650674
650679
650689
650699
650707
650715
650724
650739
650746
650750
650756
650760
650764
650765
650769
650823
650832

650840
650849
650858

650867

650875
650887
650891
650900
650903
650908
650910
650914
650917
650918

JAVERIA TAUQEER

MARYUM BIBI

KONAIN FATIMA

AREEBA TABASSUM

MARIYAM BASHIR

AYESHA BIBI

FATIMA ATTA

KOMAL SHEHZADI

MOEEZA NAZIR

AYESHA TAUQEER

ITRAT FATIMA

MUQADAS

AYESHA RASOOL

SHANZA RUBAB

KOMAL IQBAL

KASHMALA JAHANGIR

MEHWISH MUNAWAR

FARAH NAZ

SAMEERA FAISAL

ALISHA

ANUM

WAJIHA BATOOL

ABEERA FARRUKH

DURIYAL TASAWAR

HUMAIRA YASIR

AYESHA ZAINAB

AMMARA SHABBIR

SANIHA NOOR

NABEELA YASMEEN

AROOSA ISRAR

QURAT ULL AIN

KHANSA ALI

MEHWISH NOUREEN

ALISHBA NOUREEN

ZUNAIRA SARWER

MARRYAM NAZIR

MAILKA

FATIMA BIBI

AYESHA SIDDIQA

JAVARIA MUMTAZ

NAZISH BIBI

ALEENA KANWAL

KHANSA MARYAM

SAWAIRA NOOR

AYESHA BIBI

DUA FATIMA

REHANA BIBI

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

420

406
362

309
309

411
358
318
263
360
398

308

276

284

273

400
333
377
391

341
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 562

616016
616027
616034
616045
616055
616064
616074
616092
616100
616105
616114
616129
616133
616146
616156
616163
616172
616180
616187
616194
616201
616206
616211
616214
616218
616222
616227
616231
616234
616237
616240
616241
616243
616245
616248
616250

MARIA NOOR

JAVERIA JABEEN

ABEERA BATOOL

EMAN FAROOQ

ALIZA ZAFAR

YUSRA BIBI

SADIA KANWAL

UMM-E-HABIBA

HINA BATOOL

INSHAL FATIMA

HAJIRA BIBI

ANABIA ASHRAF

MARYAM BATOOL

RIMSHA SAJID

SAIRA BATOOL

KHADIJA YASMEEN

HIJAB FATIMA

AROOJ ZAFAR

ABEERA NADEEM

TEHREEM FATIMA

IQRA ZAFAR

LABIQA MEHREEN

SADAF FAREED

AIZA ANWAAR

FARZEEN NAVEED

MEHK-UL-EMAN

RABAIL ANUM

HIRA ZAHOOR

YUMNA TAHIR

ROMIQA AKBAR

LARAIB ISHFAQ

ZAHRA BATOOL

AREEBA ASLAM

GUL FAREEN

UMM-E-HABIBA

UMM-E-KALSOOM

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

445
484
382
378
410
459
359

299
450
382
285
407
472
377
424
362
403
428
444
346
332
402
447
475
463
400
449
430

408
491
478
473
485

**103245*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL THANIL KAMAL, (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 563

611137
611139
611156
611166
611172
611183
611191
611199
611206
611222
611229
611235
611240
648444
648456
648472
648478
648483
648491
648504
648508
648516
648525
648527
648538
648545

650197
650206
650215
650226
650231
650241
650245
650251
650256
650262

650268
650275
650280
650283
650287
650290
650294
650298
650302
650305

IFRA BATOOL

KANWAL IFTIKHAR

MISBAH ZAFAR

SARA ZULAFQAR

HAMNA SULTAN

SOFIA BATOOL

ZARA FAROOQ

ISHRA BIBI

MARYAM BIBI

NIDA BIBI

GHULAM AMNA

AMNA BIBI

EMAN BIBI

MALAIKA MEHMOOD

ALISHA FAYYAZ

AREESHA BATOOL

ALEEZA DURAIZ

HALEEMA BIBI

WAJEEHA BATOOL

SAWAIRA MUBASHIR

KASHMALA IRFAN

ALEENA BIBI

ALISHA TEHSEEN

MADIHA NAZEER

SUMAIRA TASADAQ

MAEEN SULTAN

SADAF SULEMAN

MAYANAZ JAVED

ALEENA ZAFAR

ALEENA SHAHZADI

AYESHA AMJAD

WAJEEHA TARIQ

INSHARA ABID

SHANZA BATOOL

AREEBA BASHIR

SANIA QADEER

SHAMSA BIBI

MEHWISH AIJAZ

ANSHARA BILAL

HAMNA SAJJAD

ASMARA ASTAN

ALEENA FATIMA

HUMAIRA NAZEER

LAIBA BATOOL

NADIA BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

364

432

288

319
294

302

426

364
341

414
322
298
532

453
387
369

416

396

350
366

424

**103246*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL GAH BEGAL, TEH AND  DISTT CHAKWAL

**103247*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MUNARA, TEH KALLAR KAHAR (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 564

650308
650311

612196
612213
612221

612233
612251
612256
612266
612276
612285
612291
612298
612308
612313
612317
612321
612328
649059
649063
649087
649100
649107
649121

649137
649148
649157
649167
649180
649189
649200
649204
649217
649222
649237

649242
649245
649247
649251
649252

IQRA USMAN

MARYAM SHAHZADI

NAYAB BABAR

NOOR UL ISHA NASIR

EMAN FATIMA

FIZA ZAHRA

EMAN ZAHRA

KISSA FATIMA

SANA BATOOL

ANAM ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

HAMNA ZAHEER

BISMA YAQOOB

SHIZA ZAINAB

KINZA SAJJAD

EMAN ZAHRA

FAIZA YASMIN

EMAN FATIMA

KOMAL ZAHRA

UME ZAHRA

TAZKIA ZAINAB

MADIHA BATOOL

AYESHA SIDDIQA

ANEELA SAJJAD

KHANSA ASGHAR

MAH NOOR NASIR

NAYAB ZAHRA

AYESHA SIDDIQA

RAMISH BIBI

ALEESHA MARYAM

ALEEZA SAJJAD

AREEBA MEHMOOD

USWAH NOUREEN

AMMARA ZAHID

AIN UL NOOR

AREEBA KHIZAR

ALEESHA RUBAB

TANZILA

BUSHRA MUBIN

ALISHBA AMEER

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

339

378

394

328

**103248*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CHAK UMRA TEH AND DISTT CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 565

611890
611898
611908
611919
611934
611943
611962
611971
611978
611992
612002
612012
613764
613768
613778
613787
613792
613801
613807
613813
613817
613822
613830
613834
613840
613845
648776
648796
648805
648817
648829
648838
648848
648851
648861
648871
648882

650483
650490
650499
650506
650513
650520
650521
650527
650533
650544
650548
650555
650561
650566
650573
650577

MAIRAJ FATIMA

ZAHRA SALEEM

MUSKAN ZAHRA

DANIA ADEEL

SHIZA KANWAL

KAINAT MAZHAR

EESHA FATIMA

EMAN TANVEER

SANIA TARIQ

LAIBA NOOR

IRSA BIBI

KANWAL RIAZ

MARWA BIBI

NAYAB ZAHRA

MARIA KANWAL

HADIA IKHLAQ

IQRA MAHNOOR

ZOBIA INFAL

FARYAL ZAFAR

RUBAB ZAHRA

ISHA AIMAN

HINA ZAHRA

HAMNA ZAHRA

SEERAT FATIMA

ZAINAB ZAHRA

NOOR UL AIN AZIZ

ROMAISA BUTT

RIMSHA RANI

DUA ZAHRA

UME HABIBA

MAHNOOR ZAFAR

SHEHR BANO JAVED MALIK

JAVERIA TARIQ

RAMEEN FATIMA

TASMIYA BIBI

TEHREEM

ALEENA NAWAZ

MUNEEBA HIJAB

SABEEQA MAZHAR

FATIMA ZAHRA

UME HABIBA

DILAWAIZ ZAHRA RAY

ANEELA BEGUM

AREEBA NADEEM

ADEEBA BANO

MINAHIL SOHAIL

ANMOL IMRAN

MAHEEN TARIQ

MEHREEN ZAHRA

NOSHEEN AKHTER

DUA BIBI

UME ZAHRA

AIMAN NUSRAT

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I

EC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

383

351
374
363

405

399
307
390
284
361

402
338

317
381
322

292
337
369
407

401
312

399

440

387
473
462

**103249*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MOH. GHOUSIA, DHOKE FEROZE CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 566

612982
612991
613003
613013
649875
649885
649889

613342
613344
613355
613364
613370
613373
613378
613383
613389
613394
613398
613404
613410
613417
613419
613424
613427
613432
613435
613438
613440
613442
613444
613446
613448
650042
650052
650059

650066
650071
650078
650083
650089
650093
650099
650104
650111
650112
650116
650120
650124
650128
650131
650133
650136
650138
650140
650141
650143
650146
650148
650150
650151

FAQIA NOOR AMIR

MAIRA FIDA

EMAN ASAD

SAFA SAMAN

QURAT -UL-AIN

BISMILLAH IRJ

FATIMA SOHAIL

UM E RUBAB FATIMA

UM E KALSOOM

MAILA ANDLEEB

ANUM ZAHRA

DIYA NOOR

MARYAM ZAHRA

HADIA ARSHAD

SANIA ASHRAF

HAJRA NOOR

ABBA FATIMA

LAIBA HUSSAIN

NOOR UL AIN FATIMA

FAIZA TARIQ

BISMA SHEHZAD

KINZA ZAFAR

AJWA IMRAN

NOOR FATIMA

LAIBA TARIQ

HIFZA SHEHZADI

NOOR UL HUDA SAJID

ESHA FATIMA

MASHAL AWAIS

WARDA BATOOL

RAFIA MUSSARAT

NAILA BATOOL

TABEER ZAHRA

DUA FATIMA

AYESHA SIDDIQA

ALISHBA SHAHID

ABEERA ZAINAB

WAJEEHA TARIQ

MEHREEN ZAHRA

EMAAN ZAHRA

FATIMA ZAHRA

MALAIKA NOOR

DUA FATIMA

MALAIKA AROOJ

KASHMALA NOOR

TEHREEM ZAHRA

TAQADAS ZAHRA

DARAIN EHSAN

MEHREEN ZAHRA

SABEELA SHAHID

MUQADAS ZAHRA

MUQADAS ZAHRA

MALAIKA

EMAAN BIBI

BAZGHA ALMAS

ALEENA SAIF

TASMIYA NASIR

TEHZEEB KAUSAR

ALEESHA ALI

AROOJ FATIMA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

ISL-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

381
461
440
492
473

420

347

287

317
380
393
283
444

441
264
367
409
302
287
452

385
299
279
308
379
290

330
339
301
367

382

422
487
508
375
346
454

360

462
303

302

346

**103250*AL BURHAN MODEL SCHOOL FOR GIRLS BHUBAR CHAKWAL

**103251*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DHEEDWAL DISTT CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 567

616015
616025
616037
616051
616058
616067
616077
616086

616093
616103
616115
616128
616136
616145
616158
616167
616174
616181
616190
616197
616204
616209
616212
616216
616220
616224
616228
616233

613340
613345
613356
613360
613372
613376
613382
613385

613391
613396
613402
613407
613409

613413
613418

KHANSA BATOOL

MUSFIRAH KANWAL

HALEEMA BIBI

MALAIKA ZAHEER

FATIMA BINTUL HUDA

KHADIJA FATIMA

UME HANI

MANAHIL FATIMA

RAMEEN FAKHAR

EMAN ZAHRA

KAINAT FATIMA

SADIQA FATIMA

MINAL FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

JAN FATIMA

HAJIRA BIBI

MARYAM BIBI

ANEESA BIBI

AYESHA KANWAL

ZAINAB HASSNAIN

MALAIKA ZAIN

UNZA ALI

EMAN FATIMA

SYEDA FATIMA ZAHRA

AYESHA BIBI

JAVEERIA SAQIB

AATIQA SHABEER

FASIHA BATOOL

MAIRAJ PERVAIZ

SIDRA BIBI

MARYAM BIBI

IQRA IJAZ

MISBAH IMRAN

SANIA ZAHRA

RAZIA BIBI

NOOR JAHAN

HIRA NASIR

RIDA BATOOL

MARYAM SABIR

ZAINAB FATIMA

SANIA AMIR

SANA BASHARAT

SANIA BEGUM

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I EDU-I

EC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I

ABSENT

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

414

370
400

386

348
434
378

394

411
424
294

379

368

**103252*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MINWAL ,(CHAKWAL).

**103253*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SOHAWA VIA SAIGALABAD (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee

m
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613423
650037
650047
650057

650064
650068
650075
650081
650091
650096
650098
650103

616667
616672
616673
616679
616682
616685
616688
616690
616694
616695
616698
616703
616705
616706
616709
616711
616712
616714
616716
616717

610986
610988
610996
611003

611008
611009
611015
611017

ASMA EMAN

SAEEDA RABI

AYESHA SEHAR

MINAHIL BIBI

NAZISH SHOUKAT

MUQADDAS BIBI

LARAIB ZAHRA

ALEESHA JAVAID

UMM-E-HABIBA

UMM-E-AIMAN

MAHNOOR FATIMA

AYESHA FATIMA

TANIA ISHTIAQ

ESHA BIBI

EMAN ZAHRA

EMAN ZAHRA

HIJAB ZAHRA

EMAN ZAHRA

HALEEMA SALEEM

TASHFA YASMEEN

BUSHRA SADDIQA

AMNA BIBI

FARZEEN ZAHRA

NIMBRA ISTKHAR

ALEEZA IMRAN

ROZEE BIBI

AIMAN NASEER

AMRAT SHAHEEN

IZZAH EMAN

HIJAB ZAHRA

ALINA TANVEER

KINZA EMAN

AMARA KAZMI

SAMRA SHAHEEN

EMAN AKRAM

SHIFA ZAHRA

AMNA NOOR

HIJAB ZAHRA

MAWRA ALI

AMNA BIBI

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I

GMC-I IST-I UC-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

EDU-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EDU-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

429

285

308
447
323

346

390
458
424

423
450
431
409

**103254*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SANGKALN (CHAKWAL)

**103255*Govt. Girls High School Karsal, Tehsil and District Chakwal
www.ta

lee
m
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611023
611026
611031
611036
611040
611044
611048
611051
611054
611057
611060
611062
611064
611066
611068
648300
648311
648315
648318
648326
648331
648333
648341
648346
648348
648352
648356
648360
648364

649510
649520
649530
649538
649547
649555
649563

649569
649582
649585
649598
649607
649612
649622

MARYAM BIBI

IQRA BIBI

ASMA ZAHRA

RUBAB MUNIR

SAIRA BIBI

MUQADAS ZAHRA

USWA MARYAM

ASMA ZAHRA

HINA BIBI

SABA GUL

HAJRA MEHBOOB

FARZANA BIBI

IMSAAL ZAHRA

AREEBA IJAZ

FARYAL SHABBIR

IQDAS ZAHRA

AZEEM FATIMA MEHMOOD

MUKASHIFA ZAHRA

TASEER FIZA

RIMSHA BIBI

JAVARIYA NAZAKAT

MAHEEN HUSSAIN

MADIHA FATIMA

AROOJ FATIMA

MANAHIL ZAHRA

TASHFEEN AKRAM

MEHWISH SAJJAD

RIMSHA BATOOL

TEHREEM ZAHRA

IFFAT BIBI

SAHAR NAZ

ZAHRA BIBI

RABBIA KOUSAR

AROOSA ASHFAQ

AREEBA MEHAK

MEH NOOR

SAMAN NAFEES

UM-E-ZAITOON

ALESHBA FATIMA

ALEESHA IFTIKHAR

NIMRA SHABBIR

MAIRA AMBREEN

AROOJ

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

349
360
389

351
350
411
367
299
376
392
342
362
408
452
330
361
394

312

379
359

376
371

323

357
279

**103256*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TATRAL CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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649623

613177
613181
613185
613190
613194
613203
613208
613209
613218
613219
613225
613229
613234
613242
613248
613252
613257
613259
613263
613266
613270
613273
613275
613278
613281
613284
613288
613291
613293
613297
613300
613302

649057 649072

MAHEEN FATIMA

ASMA YASMEEN

ANOOSHA MARYAM

MARYAM SHEHZADI

SAMAAR FATIMA

TANSA RUBAB

MISHAAL HAMEED

SABA TAHIR

KOMAL ZAHRA

ALIZA KAINAT

IFRAA BINTE ISRAR

ISHA NOOR

HAFSA EMAN

SAJJAL SATTAR

ZEENAT BIBI

KISA ZAINAB

HANIA ZAHID

TAYYABA AMIN

MUQADDAR SULTAN

URWA ZAINAB

UM-E-ROMAN

ASBAH NOOR

UM E MARYAM

MUSKAN HAMEED

BEHJAT FATIMA

SAMREEN HASSAN

ALISHBA ISHTIAQ

ZUNAIRA KANWAL

NOOR UL HUDA

SEHRISH ZULFIQAR

MISHAAL FATIMA

LAIBA EHSAN

HUSNA AMBER

PAKEEZA EMAN FATIMA ZAHRA

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

IST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

MC-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

404
494
366
300
299

412

471
355

345
299

413
261
390

372
280
332

311
314
292
342

443

**103257*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CHAKORA TEH AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**103258*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KOT IQBAL TEH AND DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
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649089
649105

649117
649126
649132
649143
649153
649163
649173
649188
649198
649207
649213
649230
649236
649241
649246

616018
616029
616035

616046
616057
616066
616076

616085
616102

616110
616122
616124
616132
616149
616157
616166
616168
616177

616184
616192
616199
616205

ATIQA EMAN

ALEEZA YASMIN

HIJAB ZAHRA

MINAHIL AMJAD

HINA KAUSAR

EMAN ZAHRA

SHAMSA SHOUKAT

RABIQA KANWAL

RAHEEMA NOOR

RENAD SHAHID

SABA ZAMEER

ANDLEEB AHMED

PARI GUL

MAH NOOR

IRSA EMAN

PAKEEZA HABIB

HALEEMA SADIA

KINZA RAZA

RUKHSAR FATIMA

SABA ILYAS

AMNA ZAFAR

ATIKA JABEEN

YAZAIL FATIMA

MEHREEN AKHTAR

MUQADISA YOUNAS

RAIMA IMTIAZ

SEHRISH RUBAB

SAMAN MAQBOOL

TASKEEN ZAHRA

SAYEDA MARYAM ZAHRA

ALIA HABIB

ALIZA KOMAL

RAHEELA BIBI

AREEBA MUMTAZ

SABAHAT FATIMA

HINA IMRAN

ZARMEEN AKHTAR

AMBER FATIMA  TUZ ZAHRA

KHILLAT BATOOL

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I
362
297

374
321

370

317

370

379

**103259*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL JAMAL WAL TEH. & DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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616021
616032
616042
616049
616056
616065
616075
616084
616095
616111
616117
616123
616138
616147
616154
616162
616175
616182
616188
616195
616202
616208
616213
616217
616221
616225
616229
616232
616236

611708
611735
611750
611754
611765
611886
611905

611916
611925
611936
611948
611961
611970
611982

AMINA BIBI

AREEBA ZAFAR

RABBIA ZAHRA

DUA ZAHRA

TABEER FATIMA

ZAHRA SAJID

NAYAB MUSSARAT

RAAYA QADEER

SAMAVIA BABAR

ANISA SAJID

SANA SAFEER

FARZEEN FATIMA

AMINA BIBI

KAINAT ZAHIRA

MANAHIL KANWAL

AMEENA BIBI

ZOYA KHAN

DUA FATIMA

ISMA BIBI

LAIBA RIAZ

NAYAB QAMAR

LAIBA NAZ

TAMANNA SHABBIR

FATIMA BIBI

SANA BIBI

MOMINA BIBI

HAFSA BIBI

GHULAM ZAHRA

HAFSA IRFAN

AMNA ZAHID

AMNA TARIQ

AZKA FATIMA

SADIA SAQLAIN

MARYAM SULTAN

IMAMA  ZAINAB

SYEDA TASEER FATIMA

MANIA HASSAN

MUSKAN SHAHZADI

AQSA ZAFAR

HAMNA NAVEED

BISMA YOUNAS

MARYAM FATIMA

SAHAB AHMED

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

ABSENT

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

364

433
350
407

363

366
396

418

494
435
484
378
330
468
431

500
432
419
484
501
391
430

**103260*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SIKRIALA TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**103261*DISTRICT PUBLIC SCHOOL, FOR GIRLS DISTRICT COMPLEX, CHAKWAL.

www.ta
lee

m
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611991
612001
612011
612016
612021
612032
612037
648627
648646
648654
648663
648683
648686
648705
648711
648724
648726
648786
648794
648807
648815
648827
648840
648847
648859
648869
648878
648883
648890
648896
648903

611889
611903
611910
611920
611931
611942

611956
611966
611975
611984
611994
612010

HIFZA NOUREEN

MUSKAN ATIQUE

EMAN FATIMA

HADIA HAIDER

AISHA BATOOL

ALIZA FATIMA

MEERAB EMAN

BUSHRA BAKHTAWAR

UMM-E-HANI

FATIMA ZAHRA

MAREENA ABBAS

HUMDIA TOWQEER

KHANSA BINTE FATIMA

SALEHA KHURSHID

MARRY KINZA

TEHREEM FATIMA

OMAIMA TAHIR

ABEEHA NOOR

FATIMA MALIK

HURAIMA NOUREEN

ADEENA AFZAL

SHEHR BANO

ROMAISA ANZAR

TAQDEES AHMED

ALEENA

TEHREEM FATIMA

AIMAN AQEEL

HABIBA KALEEM

AMMAN EJAB

HAREEM FATIMA

MEHAK IMRAN

ISHMAL LOOJAEEN

EZZA EMAN

SANIA BATOOL

DUA FATIMA

MUBASHRA NOOR

NEHA FATIMA

EMAN SIKANDER

HIRA NASIR

FATHIA ANDLEEB

EMAN QAISER

EMAN FATIMA

HIJAB ZAFAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

464
538
363
471
539
517
486

509

388
478

542
269
475
502
399
497
458
398
472

513
471
500
409
513
521

335
444
331

456

432

355

400

**103262*JINNAH PUBLIC SCHOOL, FOR GIRLS CHAKWAL.www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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612015
612026
612029
612035
612041

609056
609060
609075
609088
609101
609112
609127
609139
609143
609153
609162
609173
609179
609185
609192
609198
609202
609205
609208
609212
609215
609217
609219
609221
609223

611707
611733
611748
611762
611775
611788

611802
611891
611900
611913
611924
611938

HAFSA  SEHR EMAN

KAINAT FATIMA

EMAN WAZIR

HADIA  HAMEED

MAHNOOR ZAINAB

ZAHRA SHABBIR

ANEEQA BATOOL

SYEDA ARFA BATOOL KAZMI

MISHAL KIRAN

SIDRA FATIMA

SYEDA IRRAJ HAIDER HAMDANI

NOOR FATIMA

MAHNOOR QASIM

EMAN FATIMA

NOHRA IMAM

NAYYAB FATIMA

TAMSEEL ZAHRA

ISHMAL NOOR

HUMA ZAFAR

ABEERAH EMAN

EMAN FATIMA

AREESHA MALIK

AYAT NOOR

BISMA BABAR

RANIA GULL

AREEBA IDREES

EMAN ASAD

HALEEMA SADIA

HINA SHAKEEL

EMAN MASOOD

SADIA ARSHAD

RIDA NOOR

RIJJA FATIMA

FARYAB ZAHRA

NOOR FATIMA

ASMA IZHAR

HIFZA MARYAM

AQSA ZAFAR

EZAH ASAD

SYEDA EMAN ZAHRA

EMAN ZAHRA

KINZA NASEER

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

459
504
404
460
354

379
367
396

531
492

364

402

404
522
387
427
370
272
420
421
450
440
345
417

413
376
541
357
492
410

416
344
389
404
491

**103263*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS  JHATLA (CHAKWAL)

**103264*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS VCO-4/151, TALAGANG ROAD, CHAKWAL.www.ta
lee

m
36
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611945
611960
611969
611981
611990
612000
612009
612018
612027
612033
612038
612043
612047
612049
648623
648640
648777
648792
648806
648812
648826
648833
648846
648856
648865
648873
648884

612441
612447
612459
612466
612473
612475
612486
612491
612497
612501

612505
612512
612517
612523
649329
649339
649342
649349
649356
649362

HAMNAH FARRUKH

ZOYA SALEEM

HIFSA

HAMNA IFTIKHAR

SUNDAS BIBI

USWA FATIMA

MUNTAHA FATIMA

SARA GOHAR

TAYYABA HAMEED

ZAINAB BIBI

WARDAH

AFIFA ZAINAB

RIDA FIZA ALI

MAIRA ALI

UROOMA ZAINAB

BUSHRA BIBI

ANUSHA MARRIAM

MAHEEN EMAN

FATIMA ZAHRA KHURAM

SHEHR BANO

AYESHA SIDDIQA ARSHAD

MALEEKA ABBAS

RABEEZA ASAD

HALEEMA SADIA

HOORIA FATIMA

AYESHA NOOR

KHADIJA WAQAS

MEHRAJ AHMED

AIMNA ARSHAD

HADIA TARIQ

IQRA BATOOL

MARYAM SAEED

SHAWAL FATIMA

AQSA IRUM

NIMRA NOOR AIN

AMNA SHAFQAT

ISHA MAQBOOL

ZILL E HUMA

SHAFAQ HAYAT

LAIBA IBRAR

AMNA LARAIB

MAHEEN TOUSEEF

AREEBA BAKHAT

LARAIB FATIMA

HAJIRA IBRAHIM

RUDAYNA MINAHIL

AYESHA JABEEN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

410
346
478
460
364
504
509
416
522

400
411
330
430
518
477
409
531
428
462
536
481
422
465
413
402
531

463
522
498
476
508
334
410

388

389
422
475
534
439

302
499
368

**103265*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS KALLAR KAHAR, (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 576

649367
649372
649377
649382
649390
649395
649397
649404
649407
649414
649420

613496
613501
613513
613515
650194
650205
650218
650220
650232

611887
648780
648789
648798
648811
648824

611896
611907
611918
611929
611930
611951
611957
611972
611973

611983
611997
612007
614079
614084
614092
614101
614112
614121

HIJAB ZAINAB

ABEERA FATIMA

JAWERIA SHAHZAD

FATIMA TAHREEN AYUB

SHAREEN HIFRA

RAMEEN TOUSEEF

MAHEEN IFTIKHAR

MANAHIL BIBI

AREESHA FATIMA

AROOJ NASEER

MEHMOONA BADAR

LAIBA EJAZ SHAH

FAIZA NOOR

AMARA KHALID

DUA AMJAD

WAREESHA NAEEM

NOUSHINA

MOAZZAMA RUBAB

ADEENA LARAIB

AYESHA NOOR

AQSA BIBI

SAMAHA FATIMA

AROOSA SHAHID

ASMARA BIBI

AREEBA NOOR

ABEERA ARSHAD

HIFZA NOOR

HADIA BIBI

ZOYA ASHRAF

IQRA BASHARAT

MARYAM EMAN

ALIYA MARYAM

HIJAB FATIMA

SYEDA GHADIR FATIMA

NIMRA SHAFIQUE

IZZA 1NAYAT

AROOB HINA

SYEDA NEHA FATIMA

KINZA KOMAL

RABIA ZAHID

MANTASHA ZAINAB

ILLHAM TEHREEM

KAINAT ANSAR

ESHAAL ZAHRAA

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

410
388
305
375
351
470

446
381
376

358

409
404

416
450
436
410

310

352

346
512
536
342
404
494
530
541
485

472
499
450
471
362

480

447

**103266*SIQARAH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DARUL IRFAN, MUNARA, (CHAKWAL)

**103267*LEADER-HOUSE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS , CHAKWAL

**103268*MUNIR PUBLIC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, CHAKWAL.

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 577

614135
614142
614153
614159
614165
614171
614177
614183
614189
614193
614197
614201
648785
648793
648803
648819
648820
648831
648842
648860
648870
648879
648888
648894
648899
648904
648908
648912
648915
648917
650824
650833
650841
650850
650859
650868
650876

650883
650892
650897

ANAYA MUSKAN

RIDA ZAINAB

GHULAM FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

ANUM ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

WANIA NOOR

MUNTAHA MAHA

HIJAB FATIMA

SYEDA MAHAM FATIMA GHANI

BISMA ABRAR

SUNDAS MURTAZA

AREEZA ALI

AYESHA ALI

AREESHA NOOR

KHADIJA SHAKEEL

MASOOMA BATOOL

SALAMA WAQAR

SANABIL KHALID

HOORIA ZAHRA

TAWASAL ZAHRA

MEHAK KANWAL

KHADIJA QAISER

FATIMA AFTAB

KHADIJA AFTAB

ARAIKA MEHMOOD

MALAIKA KAMRAN

AYESHA BIBI

MALAIKA SHEHZADI

KHOULA NUSRAT

SAJAL FATIMA

WAJEEHA MUSKAN

MANAHIL RAZIA

AYESHA  FATIMA

MANAHIL TAHIR

AYESHA SADIQ

FATIMA BANEEN

TASEER FATIMA

ZARISH BIBI

HAMAIL AHMED

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

ABSENT

326

470
374
388
471

333
471
355
378
458
492
534
456
456
524
352
353
465
471
515
431
530
447
501

398
522
439
314
317
311
501
369
342
391

386

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 578

611518
611522
611530
611533
611540

611520
611524
611528
611534
611538
611544
611548
611552
611553
611560
611564
611565
611569
611573
611577
611581
611585
611592
611593
611597
611601
611604
611609
611612
611613
611617
611619
611621
611622
611624
611626

611628
611630
611632
611634
611636
611638
611640
611642
611644
611646
611648
611650
611652
611654
611656
611658
611660

HAMNA KAMRAN

RAMEEN SEHZADI

AROOJ FATIMA

ASIA IMRAN

AYESHA FAISAL

ZAINAB ASLAM

MOMMINA ZAFAR

MEHRAB AMANAT

SAIRA PARVEEN

HIJAB AMANAT

HIJAB ZAHRA

MEHREEN FATIMA

SANIA RAMZAN

WAJEEHA TAHIR

JAVERIA JAHANZEB

NOOR UL AIN FATIMA

ZAINAB TANVEER

MUSKAN FATIMA

AYESHA NISAR

OMAIMA IMRAN

EIMAN FATIMA

EIMAN MUZAMMIL

AREESHA

UMME HABIBA MALIK

ZOYA MUSHTAQ

AROOJ FATIMA

TAYYABA ZAREEF

ADEEBA HASSAN

ALMAS FATIMA

ZAINAB

RIMSHA MUKHTAR

MISHAL ZAHRA

MINAL FATIMA

HAFSA TARIQ

MARYAM ADNAN

MAHNOOR

MARYAM NOOR

IQRA NOOR

AMNA ARSHAD

MARIAM ZAHRA

BISMA SHAHID

LAIBA KHAN

HIFZA ZAHOOR

NALAIN ZAHRA

LAIBA JAMIL

AQDAS KHURRAM

HAMDA NOOR

QURRAT UL AIN

MAHRUKH FATIMA

AREEBA ASHRAF

SHIFFA FATIMA

KHADIJA SAJJAD

ESHA FAROOQ

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

504
471
350
440
472

421
481
388
359
394
484
409
471
486
510
469

464
493
498
434
470
478
488
478
342
452
442
415
537
520
398
432
518

489

416
408
467

471
359
478
422
437
490
427
421
388
453
457
474
462

**103271*WANHAR ACADEMY OF EXCELLANCE FOR GIRLS BUCHAL KALAN (CHAKWAL)

**103272*SHAHEEN ACADEMY SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS MIANI ( CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 579

614074
614085
614093

614102
614113
614123
614132
650827
650835
650844
650853
650861
650871
650882
650888

613610
613618
613632
613640
613650
613661
613669
650332
650342
650355
650367
650377
650386
650393

611308
611313
611316
611322
611324
611328

611332
611337
611339
611343
611345
611346

KINZA EMAN

MARYAM

MUFID-UN-NISA

BADR-UN-NISA

ZAINAB BIBI

FIZA SAQLAIN

ZOYA ZAHID

SHEHREEN ZAHRA

DUR-E-NAYAB

HARAM ZAHRA

MANAHIL BABAR

AMBER UROOJ

ARSHIYA TAHIR

SHAFIA FATIMA

SHEHER BANO

NIMRA RASHID

HAMNA TARIQ CHOUDHARY

ZAHRA NASEEM

HAJRA ALI

NOOR FATIMA

ANAM ADNAN

AMNA ZAINAB

KHADIJA FAHEEM

MUQADDAS PARI MUSHTAQ

SHIZRAY KASHIF

MAHNOOR SABA

EMAAN ZAHRA

SEHAR FATIMA RASHEED

RAMEEN ZAHRA

FASIHA ZAINAB

AIMAN NASIR

FARYAL FATIMA

SYEDA AMAN ZAHRA HAIDER

NIMRA NOUREEN

NIMRA FARHAT

MARYAM SULTANA

SABA

AIMA SARFRAZ

ROMAISA FAISAL

MARWA NOOR

ZAHRA NAVEED

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

347
463

397
409
335
382

428

500
509
305
513
376
369
468
484

363
451
357
284

382
381
378
349
420
359

420
385
443
401
319
439

**103273*IQBAL MILLAT GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL CHAKWAL.

**103274*CHAKWAL GRAMMAR SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS BHOUN ROAD CHAKWAL.

**103275*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS BHAUN (CHAKWAL)www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 580

611348
611350
611353
611354
611356
611359
611360
611363

613918
613927
613928
613936
613949
613950
613961
613970
613976
613984
613989
650637
650646
650656
650665
650677
650683
650693
650702
650712
650720
650727
650738
650744

615347
615348
615356
615362

615369
615373
615380
615383

AMAN ZAHRA KHAN

KASHAF ZAHRA

HAMNA SHAHID

UROOJ FATIMA

EMAN ABBAS

TEHREEM FATIMA

HUDA FATIMA

KHADIJA AMJAD

JIYA ALI KHAN

TASBEEHA ABRAR

AAIZAH NAVEED

ZAHRA BATOOL

NIMRA IRFAN

HADIA IBRAHIM

QANDEEL FATIMA

FIZA ABID

RAFYA ZAREEN GUL

AYEZA ARSHAD

URVA FATIMA

RABIYA

AREESHA EMAN

AMMARA SADDIQA

LARAIB MUDASSIR

AROOJ FATIMA

ABEERA KHALID

ALISHBA REHMAN

KSHAF ZAHRA AYYAZ

USWAH SAEED

SAMREEN MALIK

MAHNOOR ZAINAB

HAREEM SOHAIL

UME-HABIBA

ZAMARA REHMAN

TEHSIN ZAHRA

MAIRA SOHAIL

ALISHBA FATIMA ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

HIJAB ASGHAR

HANIA BABAR

TANZEELA BATOOL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

470
469
450
467
457
442
460
461

482
482
530
371
541
473
464
467
494
498
516
508
519
421
464
438
478
467
499
458
337
475
510
379

435
452
466
457

467
380
511
391

**103276*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS RWP ROAD, (CHAKWAL)

**103277*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL HIGH SCHOOL FOR  GIRLS, BUCHAL KHURD (CHAKWAL)www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 581

615387
615394

613608
613616
613630
613639
613649
613659
613668
613675
613919
613921
613931

613940
613947
613956
613962
613968
613975
613981
613990
613993
613998
614001
614004
614007
614010
614013
650324
650344
650345
650357
650373
650638
650648
650650

650659
650669
650686

650688
650698
650710
650723
650731
650733

MARYAM ZAHRA

ZAHRA BATOOL

ALINA NOOR

EMAN FATIMA

HAFSA MAHJABEEN

DIYA GILL

FARIA ZAINAB

IFRA NEHTAB

LAIBA

NAINA SHEHZADI

USWA EMAN

FARIA HAMEED

KAINAT FATIMA

UMM E HANI ASHRAF

SYEDA SANA FATIMA

ANAM NAZ

EMAN ZAFAR

MARIAM BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

AILA SYED KAZMI

SALMA MAQSOOD

HADIA GUL

SAMREEN FATIMA

AMNA MURTAZA

WARQA AROOJ

SANA ZAINAB

KINZA AKBAR

TEHREEM BIBI

MUQADAS BIBI

SANOBER MALIK

MALAIKA JABEEN

MOMINA MEHFOOZ

RIMSHA RAEES

DUA FATIMA

MARRYAM BIBI

LARAIB BIBI

CHAMMAN RUBAB

RUKHMAH AZIZ

ALISHA TAHIR

MEHAK ZAHRA

MALIHA MARIUM

MIRAJ FATIMA

ABEERA MUSHTAQ

AROOJ FATIMA

SABEEN ZAHRA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

367
370

423
356

408

447
313

407
377

398
321
317
487

327

346
266
314
429

363

425

422

368

390

310

445

**103279*ISLAMIA PUBLIC MODEL HIGH SCHOOL (FOR GIRLS) OUDHERWAL, CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 582

612198
612214
612223
612235
612247
612257
612267
612275
612286
612293
612303
612309
649053
649070
649088
649103
649114
649124
649135
649145
649161
649169
649177
649186
649195
649209
649219
649228
649231
649240

611893
611901
611914
611926
611937
611946

611959
611968
611980
611989
611999
612006

NIMRA WAQAR

WANIA SAJID

MARYAM ZAHID

AYEZA AMJAD

DUR- E- EMAN

AAFIA MARYAM

MARYAM FATIMA

HARMAIN KHANSA

FAIZA KAINAT

RAKIA MUQADAS

EMAN MURTAZA

WARDA MARYAM

EEMAN FATIMA

NARMEEN ZAHRA

KHANSA JAHANGIR

SUMEET FATIMA

SUNAINA FATIMA

PAKEEZA ISHTIAQ

TASKEEN MUZAFFAR

AYESHA KHAN

HAJIRA BATOOL

ZAKIYA BATOOL

MAHNOOR ASIF

MEMOONA AHMED MUGHAL

MAHEEN NISAR

AYESHA SIDDIQUA

MANAHIL ILYAS

NOMANIA KHALID

HALEEMA SAJJAD

KHASHIYA NAWAZ

MUSKAN RAJ

AMNA SADIQA

HINA ASHRAF

HINA SAQIB

SABA ILTAF

UM E SALMA

RAMSA ARJUMAND

RAINA NASIR

ZOYA AQDAS

UM E HABIBA

FAIZA NOOR

ANEHA MANAZIR

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

508

392
499

476
379
419
413

336
252
277
277
395
471

466
467
357
481
402
454
513
420

402
445
267
442

411
315

504

415
329
472

374

**103280*PAK PUBLIC GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL HARRAR CHOWK DHUDIAL, CHAKWAL

**103281*IBN E SINA GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL  OF SCIENCE MOHALLAH USMANABAD RAWALPINDI ROAD, CHAKWALwww.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 583

612019
612022
612030
612036
612042
648778
648788
648808
648809
648830
648837
648849
648855
648863
648872
648886

611704
611720
611737
611751
611766
611782
611791
611810
611817
611834
611841
611846
611857
611863
611866
611873
611877
611879
611883
611884
611888

611899
611909
611921
611932
611947
611954
611965
611974
611986
611996
612003
612014
612025
612028
612034
612040
612045
648781
648790
648799
648816

ANAYA TARIQ

HIJAB FATIMA

NEHA MARYAM

SIDRA REHMAN

TIRZA NOOR

SERAT FATIMA

MUQADAS TANVEER

ALESHA ZAHRA

PAKEEZA HARAM

UMM E FARWA

SHOLMIAT ILYAS

MEHAK FATIMA

MAHIRAJ SHAKEEL

AYESHA FATIMA

NANCY MARY

SAMAMA BATOOL

FARWA ZAINAB

ANIQA NAVEEN

AROOJ ANJUM

ANOOSHEY EMAN

AYESHA IMRAN

AMNA BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

SADIA QAMMAR

SANA ZAHRA

AYESHA EHSAN

KINZA SHEHZADI

LAIBA SAJID

JAVERIA SHAFIQ

KAINAT FATIMA

WANIA MALIK

UMUL BANEEN FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

MAHNOOR

LAIBA AAMIR

ZUJAJAH NOOR

EMAN MUJTABA

IZZA ISHAL

INQA WASEEM

HANIA EMAN

HAMNA AZAM

SHAWANA UROOJ

SARA ARIF

IQRA YASMEEN

ELAF IMRAN

FAIZA BILAL

IFRA SAJID

SAIRA IKRAM

EMAN AMJAD

ASRA NOOR

AMNA UROOJ

EMAN TARIQ

MARYAM YASEEN

AMNA MANAHIL

RIMSHA SOHAIL

MANAHIL ASLAM

AYESHA EMAN

AYESHA SIDDIQA

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

386
335

449
356
376
330

450

472

465

466

512
381

287
442
487
463
405
374
418
437
394
516
370
504

463
493

371
477
534
503
456
415

419
514
476

468
493
416
458
440
439

422

451

**103283*HIRA GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL FAISAL COLONY, TALAGANG ROAD CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 584

648828
648834
648843
648854
648862
648874
648881
648891

615541
615545
615548
615550
615552
615555
615557
615560
615562
615563
615565
615567
615569
615571
615573
615576
615578
615580
615582
615583
615585
615588
615589
615592
615593
615596
615598
615600
615602

615604
615605
615607
615608
615609
615610
615611
615612
615613
615614
615615

AREEBA TEHREEM

ABEEHA BATOOL

ALEEZA NOOR

ALEESHA ASIF

ALEENA SULTAN

FATIMA MUMTAZ

RAMEEN FATIMA

MALINA SAJJAD

QURA -TUL- AIN SADIQ

NIMRA ASIF

ALEENA IBRAR

UROOJ FATIMA

ATIKA SAJID

SUNDAS JABEEN

SALEHA KONAIN ZAHRA

SANA JAHANGIR

ALMAS JAHANGIR

KINZA SHAHEEN

ALEENA ISHFAQ

EMAN FATIMA

NADIA

AMMARA HUSAIN

JAWARIA ASIF

ANNOUSHA NASIR

EMAN FATIMA

HAJRA MARYAM

TAYYABA SAJID

KINZA JILANI

MARYAM AFTAB

LAIBA MEHBOOB

IZZA MARYAM

RIDA ZAHRA

SAHAN FATIMA

RABIA REHMAN

AREEBA TEHREEM

AREEJ FATIMA

MAHNOOR

AYESHA USMAN

AYESHA SHAKEEL

MAHEEN KALSOOM

AMNA LIAQAT MALIK

MUSKAN KANWAL

NOOR-UL-AIN SHAHID

SAFIA MEHBOOB

ZOYA ISHTIAQ

EMAN ARSHAD

MALAIKA WAJIB

AMBREEN KIRAN

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

424
395
389

473
470
488

435
390
346
416
500
336
509
453
510
369
402
491
462
420
498
520
505
533
394
399

464
432
474
473

413
338
472

359
489
394
442
519
526

402
442
460
459

**103284*HIRA GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL DHODA, CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 585

615619
615625
615626
615634
615635
615641
615646
615650
615652
615657
615659
615663
615668
615674
615676
615681
615684
615688
615692
615696
615701
615706
615708
615712

615616
615623
615629
615633
615637
615642
615644
615647
615654
615656
615662
615666

615667
615671
615677
615682
615683
615687
615691
615695
615699
615703
615710
615714

ZAINAB BATOOL

RIMSHA RAUF

MUBEEN ZAHRA

ANAM ZAHRA

SAMEERA AFTAB

BISMA AROOJ

EMAN ZAHRA

ALEEZA BIBI

AMNA ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

ARZOO IFTIKHAR

ALEEZA RUSTAM

ASMA MARYUM

KHANSA YASMEEN

ABEERA AHMED

LARAIB FATIMA

AMNA BIBI

AIMAN ZAHRA

SABEEN FATIMA

MANAHIL

NEHA BATOOL

NOOR-UL-AIN SHARIF

MUSKAN ZAHRA

ZOYAB BIBI

IFFAT SHAHEEN

HABIBA AHMED

LARAIB JAHANGIR

IQRA BIBI

MUQADDAS ZAHRA

MASOOMA ZAINAB

AFAAL ZAINAB

HIJAB FATIMA

ALISHBA ZAFAR

ZIL E HUMA

EMAN ZAHRA

AQSA ZAINAB

TAHIRA BIBI

WARDA BATOOL

DUA ZAHRA

MARYAM ZAHRA

IRFANA IJAZ

MUJASSAM ZAHRA

HALEEMA SAADIA

HIJAB UR REHMAN

ZAHRA BATOOL

HIJAB ZAHRA

SHEHZA ZAINAB

ALEENA MAZHAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I

BIO-I

393
416
359
355
398
421

449
371
321
329
469

434

437
305
333
348

369

483
378
434
382
334

348

396

393

460

368
393

**103285*MINHAJ UL QURAN GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL CHAK BHOUN, CHAKWAL

**103286*KHALID MEMORIAL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS CHAK BHOUN CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 586

615716
615717
615718
615719
615720
615721
615722
615723
615724
615725
615726
615727
615728
615729
615730
615731
615732
615733
615734
615735
615736
615737
615738
615739
615740
615741
615742
615743
615744
615745
615746
615747
615748
615749
615750
615751
615752

615753
615754
615755
615756
615757
615758
615759
615760
615761
615762
615763
615764
615765
615766
615767
615768
615769

AMREENA BIBI

TAWASSAL FATIMA

KHUNSHA ZAINAB

ABEERA YOUNAS

EMAN ALI

TAWASSAL ZAINAB

ALEEZA RUBAB

NIMRA SIDDIQA

KASHAF ZAHRA

SHAKEELA REHMAN

QISA FATIMA

KINZA EMAN

FATIMA TUL ZAHRA

SABA LATIF

MALAIKA SHEHZADI

AMMARA SAJID

NOOR UL SABA

MARYAM GULISTAN

RABIA MUMTAZ

KINZA BIBI

KASHAF ZAHRA

RAMSHA ZAHRA

MUNTAHA KANWAL

FIZZA NOOR

SAADIA YASMEEN

SIDRA BIBI

ALLIHA KANWAL

EMAN ZAHRA

KHANSA HAMMAD

EMAN FATIMA

RABIA KHALID

IZWA AMBER

MEMOONA DILDAR

HINA FATIMA

AMNA ISHTIAQ

KAINAT ZAHRA

MANAHIL SHEHZADI

SHIFA FATIME

TANIA ZAHRA

MUSKAN ZAHRA

MUQADDAS ZAHRA

MAHEEN FATIMA

LARAIB SHOUKAT

UROOJ FATIMA

AATIQA SULEMAN

MARIA PARVEEN

HADIA BATOOL

SABAHAT BATOOL

MAHEEN ZAHRA

TAYYABA BATOOL

YUSRA AKHLAQ

FALAK NAZ

SAMREEN ZAHRA

RIDA ZAINAB

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

464
495
376
410
465
286

388

485
434
322

356

370
464
446
474
383
439
409
522
494
501
355
462
474
464
495

372
407

425
401
492
442

415
361
376
355
353
485
430
460
451

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 587

612971
612984
612997
613007
613017
613027
613035
613042
613047
613052
613057
613062
613066
613071
613077
613082
613086
613091
613094
613098
613102
613105
613108
613111
613116
613117
613121
613123
613124
649874
649883
649896
649900
649908
649912
649920
649922

649926
649933
649935
649938
649941
649942
649944
649946
649948
649950
649952
649954
649956
649958
649960
649962
649964
649966
649968
649970
649972
649974
649976
649978
649980
649982
649984
649986

ADAN FATIMA

HADIA EHSAN

HIRA AHMAD

NAYAB FATIMA

MIDHAT FATIMA

PALWASHA SHABBIR

MAIRA FAYYAZ

SYEDA NIGAR FATIMA

SIDRA TUL MUNTAHA

EMAN FATIMA

ZAHRA SHAHID

HIJAB FATIMA

AQSA QADEER

ATIKA IRFAN

IZZA SEHER

MAIDA AAMIR

IMAMA ZAINAB

TAYYABA TABBIR TAHIR RAJA

SYEDA WAFA ZAINAB

HADIA NOUREEN

HIRA SAJID

SIMRA KANWAL

ZARTASHA MUKHTAR

FARYAL ZAMEER

HANIA MEHREEN

JASIA SHAKEEL

MUNTAHA MALIK

WANIA GHAFFAR

EMAN FATIMA

DUA ZAHRA

MEHWISH SAGHEER

BAKHTAWAR JAMIL

HALEEMA SADIA

ABRISH REHMAN

ANSHRA NAYAB

MALAIKA ARZOO

TEHNIAT DUA SAQIB

AIMAN MUSHTAQ

MAIMOONA RAJA

EEMAN SEHAR

ESHAL MALIK

DUA FATIMA

PAKEEZA JABEEN

MUBASHARA NOOR

MAHNOOR ZAINAB

KHANSA FARRUKH

HALIMA TOUQEER

ADEEBA TABASSUM

AYESHA DILAWAR

TEHREEM ZAHRA

AROOJ FATIMA

MAHNOOR ASGHAR

AREEBA TABASSUM

MAHNOOR

MEKAIL ISHTIAQ

EMAAN NASIR

BAKHTAWAR RIAZ

AYESHA MEHMOOD

AREEHA SHABBIR

AMBER SHEHZADI

AYESHA SIDDIQA

JAVERIA YASMIN

OMAIMA NOOR

DUA FATIMA

ANMOL AMJAD

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

410
370
482
495
476
538
535
525
530
452

382
403

405
468
514
505
371

415
419
407
477
491
530
466
415
386
434
506
483
428
468
485
435

340
506
461
422
364

304

486
532
503
476
448
497
378
533
511
422
337

533
488
513
525
517
513
453

**103287*BLOOMING SCHOLARS ACADEMY FOR GIRLS MULHAL MUGHLAN CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 588

650636
650645
650657
650668
650678
650687
650696
650704
650713
650721
650729
650736
650742
650748
650754
650759
650762
650768
650772
650775
650778
650780
663222
663223
663224
663225

611517
611521
611529
611535
611539
611541
611545
611550
611554
611558

611561
611568
611572
611576
611580
611583
611588
611590
611596
611600

HIJAB ZAHRA

NARMEEN ZAHRA

IMTISAL FATIMA

HALESHBA SAFDAR

ZAINAB

ARISHMAN NAEEM

MUSKAN NOSHEEN

IQRA MARYAM

ARMAIN IMTIAZ

ROMISA MARRIAM

DUA FATIMA

TEHREEM FATIMA

KASHAF NOOR

SAMAN ZAHRA

NISFA SAJID

IZNA SAFDER

HADEESA NOOR

UROOJ FAISAL

SYEDA RIDA FATIMA

ZARAFSHAN MANZOOR

JIA SHAHEEN

AIMAN BIBI

SIDRA NAEEM

ZARA HAIDER

FARWA BATOOL

SANIA NAEEM

EEMAN SHABBIR

ADEEBA KUBRA HASSAN

HAFSA BIBI

AMNA TARIQ

AYESHA ABID

ABROO ZAINAB

AYESHA

SIMRA BATOOL

LAIBA MALIK

MARYAM IRFAN

MAHEEN MASOOD

ALIHA SULTAN

RIDA FATIMA

SANIA MUREED

MUQADAS FATIMA

AYESHA BASHIR

HIJAB ZAHRA

MARYAM SAEED

EMAN NASEER

MARIA REHMAN

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

MC-I

PASS

519

270
418
422
374

481
424
433
372
398
337
357
420
380
421
366

266

359
327

411

413
482
442
458
384
382
414

338
429
436
448
336
430

427

**103288*MUSLIM ACADEMY (ZIA MEMORIAL) SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS MOHALLAH LINE PARK CHAKWAL

**103289*FEDERAL MODEL SCHOOL (GIRLS) BUCHAL KALAN (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 589

612974
612986
612995
613006
613021
613031
613037
613044
613049
613054
613059
613064
613069
613074
613080
613085
613089
613093
613097
613101

616022
616030
616038
616048
616060
616071
616078
616087
616094
616106
616121
616131
616137
616142
616151
616159

616169

HINA KOUSAR

MARYAM IBRAR

NOOR FATIMA

AREEQA ALI MALIK

ALMAS FIZAH

SANA AKRAM

ABEERA SHAHID

RIDA MUSTANSAR

KINZA KANWAL

NIMRA AASHIQ

MANAHIL AHSAN

TOOBA EMAN

KINZA ARSHAD

AYESHA BIBI

MAHNOOR FATIMA

HADIA ZAINAB

ABEERA MAHZAIB

ZARNAB IMRAN

RIJAB FATIMA

NATTIA MAJOOR

UME-ALEEZA

EMAAN ZAHRA

ANUM ZAHRA

RIDA FATIMA

ANZA NOOR

ZAINAB BIBI

SEEMAB ZAHRA

MALAIKA IRAM

EMAN ZAHRA

AYESHA MAQBOOL

SAIMA BATOOL

FAREENA IMRAN

AYESHA AYOUB

REHNA ZAHRA

TEHZEEB KHURRAM

MUSKAN BASHIR

MAHEEN AKHTER

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

422
395

370

457
327
360
331

366
413

515
355

310
456

317
478

397
345
313
314
316

303

**103292*PERVEZ MODEL SCIENCE ACADEMY SECONDARY SCHOOL (GIRLS) MULHAL MUGHLAN CHAKWAL

**103293*MUMTAZ FOUNDATION EDUCATION COMPLEX HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS, MANGWAL, CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 590

612440
612451
612457
612467
612474
612477
612481
612489
612495
612504
612510
612511
612522
612528
612533
612536
612540
612545
612551
612555
612560
612564
612569
612575
612578
612582
612588
612591
612594
612598
612602
612605
612608
612611
612616
612618
612621

612622
612624
612626
612627
612628
612629
612630
612631
612632
612633
612634
612635
649331
649337
649344
649351
649358
649363
649368
649373
649378
649383
649387
649392
649398
649403
649409
649413
649418
649422
649427
649430
649436
649438
649442
649446
649451

WANIA AMEER

HUMNA IBRAR

HAMNA SHEHZADI

EMAN FATIMA

SYEDA QURRAT UL AIN

MUSKAN ISHAQ

IQRA QASIM

AMNA QAISER

NAYYAB ZAHRA

KAINAT BIBI

EMAN AMJAD

SAIMA SARFRAZ

AQSA KANWAL

UMAMA HAIDER

MISHAAL ALI

URWA RASHID

SAMRA AKHTAR

ZOBIA FATIMA

FARIA JABEEN

ABIRA ZAINAB

EMAN FATIMA

BIBI AALIA

SADIA IJAZ

SANA FATIMA

TAYYABA SHAHBAZ

RABIA ISHAQ

TAYYABA BIBI

ANIQA GULISTAN

UMUL BANIN FATIMA

FAIZA USMAN

EMAN FATIMA

ZAHRA NOOR

NIMRA NOOR

ANIQA ZULFIQAR

SYEDA AYZA BATOOL

SANIA ZAHRA

SIDRA MUNAWAR

SOBIA QADRI

AQSA NADEEM

MUSKAN ALI

SHEHAR BANO MASOOD

EMAN ADIL

HAFSA KANWAL

NOOR FATIMA

ATTQA RIFAQAT

KINZA ZAHOOR

MUSKAN HAIDER

KINZA WASEEM

SEEMAB ZAHRA

AYESHA SHAHZAD

DUA ZAINAB

UNAIZA IMRAN

SAMAN ZAHRA

AROOSHA BANO

BAKHTAWAR MUSHTAQ

SAMAN ZAHRA

BUSHRA BATOOL

ABEEHA ZAINAB

SHANZAY NOOR

MOATTER EMAN

HALEEMA SADIA

QIRAT ZAHRA

FATIMA BIBI

KIRAN SHEHZADI

ROMAISA ANJUM

SABAS ARSHUMAN

SHEHZADI EMAN

QURAT UL AIN

ABEERA AKRAM

REHAB QAMAR

SADAF ZAHRA

ALISHA SOHAIL

ADA ZAHRA

AROOJ FATIMA

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

402
438

390
513

485
509
391
425
359

366
411
401
422

406
401
409
479
451
531
411
507
393
446
304
327

482
459
495
510
403
370

352
439
426
475
357
493
502
379
487
442
426
429
471

361
372
342
335

328

457

339
325
405

451

479
474
449

**103294*UNIQUE PUBLIC SCHOOL FOR GIRLS, KALLAR KAHAR (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 591

649455
649457
649463
649467
649471
649475
649479
649482
649485
649488
649491
649493

611894
611906
611915
611927
611939
611949
611958
611967
611977
611987
611993
612004
612013
612024
613761
613771
613781
613788
613793
613800
613806
613812
613818
613824
613831

613836
613842
613848
613853
614078
614087
614098
614107
614111
614122
614133
648782
648787
648802
648813
648821
648836
648844
648857
648867
648877
648887
648892
648897
648901

AREEBAH ZULFIQAR

PAKEEZA ARSHAD

AREEBA TANVEER

IQRAB ZAHRA

DUA BATOOL

ALISHA RAHEEM

PAKEEZA KANWAL

TEHREEM MUDASSAR

AROOJ KHALIQ

SAMER IMRAN

GHANIA NAYYAB

SANEESHA MARYAM

SYEDA DUA FATIMA

MUSKAN FATIMA

ANUM AROUSH

RABIA IQBAL

KAINAT HASSAN

IQRA TASAWAR

ZURYAB

IFSHAL ZAHRA MALIK

HAMNA BABAR

ANAYA SHAHID

SYEDA UM E HADEESA

MUQUADAS ZAHRA

SOMIA FAKHAR

ZAHRA NAHEED

NOOR UL AIN

FARYAL GOHAR CHAUDHRY

ZAHRA ZAINAB MIR

EMAN SAJID

IFRA ADNAN

RANIA FATIMA

FIZZA AAMIR

AFIA RUBAB

ANIQA ZAIB

AMAL MALIK

SIDRA AKBAR

ASRA NOOR

EZZA NOOR

ANIYA AROOJ

SYEDA DUA E ZAHRA GULZAR

ADAN LIAQAT

AJIYA MUSHTAQ

KASHAF SAFDAR

WANIA SHAHID

JAZBA HAIDER

SEERAT FATIMA

KASHAF FATIMA

AREESHA SHAHZAD

MOMINA SEHAR

SOHIMA AAMIR

PAREESA HAMDANI

KASHMALA HUSSAIN

NATALIA USMAN

AREESHA FERDOUS

ABEERA FATIMA

FATIMA KANWAL

DUA FATIMA

MUNIM FATIMA

AYESHA KHAN

AREEJ FATIMA

ABEERA AFZAL

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

440

492
337
367
477
329
410
479
399
436

497
507
529
352
532
490
476
346
541
535
384
533
503
523
502
455
504
379

461
498
499
454
463
378

439
462
484
518
536
508
499
472

450
537
498
425
430
450
487
339
348
479
395
492
505
370

505

**103295*BAHRIA FOUNDATION SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS, PINDI ROAD CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 592

648907
648911
650484
650489
650497
650504
650510
650518
650525
650531
650537
650543
650549
650554
650557
650567
650574
650825
650837
650842
650851
650860
650869
650877
650884

615773
615775
615780
615786
615791
615796
615801
615809
615812
615817
615822
615826

615831
615834
615838
615840
615847
615848
615853
615856
615862
615864
615869
615870

AIMEN ZAHRA

PARISHEH NOOR

RASHMEEN MUNIR

FATIMA MEHDI

FATIMA SHAUKAT

AYESHA FATIMA

NIGAR FATIMA

KHOULA ASIF

HAREEM FATIMA

KASHMALA MAZHAR

ESHAL TAJALI

WEJAH BATOOL RAZA

EIMAN FATIMA

EEMAN ZAHRA

DARAIN ZAHRA

MAHROOSH SANA

HOORIA ZEESHAN

ANOSHA FATIMA

FARIYAL HAMDANI

AREESHA RAFAQAT

MOBEEN ASHFAQ

HARAM NOOR

SHANZAY MARYAM

MARYUM SHEHZADI

ALEENA NOOR

HALEEMA MALIK

TABBASUM FATIMA

QANDEEL ZAHRA

ZAINAB IQBAL

AREEBA TASAWAR

ABEER FATIMA

PEYMAN ZAHRA

QURA-TUL-AIN

MAIMOONA ZAINAB

RIDA SHABBIR MALIK

UME RUBAB

HIJAB ZAHRA

SATT BHIRAYI

KISSA ZAHRA

AREEJ MALIK

HINA BAHAR

WARDA ZAHRA

KASHAF ZAHRA

EMAN AFSAR

WISHMA ZAHRA

BUSHRA SABAHAT

DARISHA BATOOL

AROOJ ASLAM

FABIHA ZAINAB

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

368
452
442
442
515
488
421
484
478
503
437
441
508
389
384
512
440
484
418
438
448
443
427
539
477

461
443
409
397
400
346
361
348
474
392
436

422
386
496
427

424
464
445
432
371

**103299*USWA PUBLIC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL JHAMRA TEH KALLAR KAHAR (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 593

613914
613923
613932
613942
613944
613951
613958
613964
613971
613978
613985
613992
650632
650644
650658
650662
650673
650681

650691
650700
650709
650718

611717
611727
611745
611758
611777
611790
611800
611807
611823
611826
611843
611844
611855
611864

611868
611872
611874
611880

ZAINAB ALI

EMAN FATIMA

AIMA AKHTAR

SABA ANSAR

EMAN FATIMA

NAYAB SADIA MALIK

FARIAH MARYAM

SILLAH ZAINAB

HANFA DAWOOD

LAIBA BILAL

FARYAL AMIR

HAFSA SHAHZAD

MAHEEN ABROO

UME FARWA

SABRINA

ALEENA BATOOL

FATIMA ABID

UROOJ FATIMA

MALAIKA MANSOOR

MAFAZA SAEED

ALEEZA KANWAL

SAHAR FATIMA

NAINA SHAHID

ANUSHAY RAYAN

NAYAB FATIMA

ZARA IMRAN

LAIBA KANWAL

ANEELA FATIMA

AYESHA SADDIQA

MUSKAN FATIMA

LAIBA NOOR

MARYAM FATIMA

HAMNA MUSTAFA

INAYA AHMED

ZAARIYA SANABAL SHIRAZ

PALWASHA SHAHID

AIMAN JAVED

HUMNA ZAHRA

DUAA NAEEM

HIJAB SHAMEEL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

331
379
448
352
369
321
444

333
407

474
447

461

315
368
502
362

329
365

444
449
290
379
488

439
427

441

499
431

**103300*NOBLE HOUSE SECONDARY SCHOOL SYSTEM FOR GIRLS MOH. LINE PARK CHAKWAL

**103302*TEH KNOWLEDGE SCHOOL RAJA ASLAM CAMPUS (SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS) JHELUM ROAD CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 594

612640
612644
612652
612661
612667
612673
612680
612688
612695
612702
612709
612716
612721
612727
649518
649527
649533
649539
649552
649560
649568
649573
649584
649592
649600
649608
649609
649618
649625

615342
615351
615355
615365
615367
615375
615379

615384
615386
615393
615399
615402
615406
615410

MAIRA SEHAR

MISBAH ASIF

BISMA WASEEM

TAYYABA BATOOL

FARWA EMAN

EMAN FATIMA

HAMDA ZAHRA

ABIA AZHAR

ANSA UROOJ

IQRA SAJID

ZAINAB AROOJ

RABIA NOOR

MUNTAHA FATIMA

HAZQA ISRAR

AIMAN SHEHZADI

UMM-E-HABIBA

ALEENA EHSAN

JAVARIA BATOOL

AROOJ ARIF

ADEEBA BIBI

MEMOONA GULZAR

ALEEZA NOOR

MUBARRAH TABBASUM

FARAH SAEED

MAHNOOR BANARAS

MUNAZZA YASMEEN

KAINAT ZAMEER

SHANZA KAINAT

RUBAB MUBEEN

IZZA NOOR

SHAZIA SHAKEEL

RIDA FATIMA

BARKA MARYAM

FIDAK JABBAR

ZAHRA AKBAR

ASIA BATOOL

ADEEB ZAHRA

KHATEEBA ZAINAB

NAYAB JAHANGIR

HOOR UL AIN

ZAINAB TARIQ

AMBER SHAHZAD

MADEEHA BATOOL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

379
449
357
356
410
383
404
327
433

310
369
363

450

521
313
321

359

312

297
319

356
364

318 372
386

**103303*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHOKHAR ZER TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**103304*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL GUFFANWALA TEH KALLAR KAHAR (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 595

615412
615415
615418
615422
615425
615427
615429
615432

609544
609550
609554
609559
609564
609570
609574
609579
609584
609589
609594
609600
609605
609609
609612
609617
609620
609624
647054
647062
647068
647074
647081
647087
647094
647101
647108
647115
647122

647128
647134
647141
647147
647153

KAINAT BATOOL

RAMEEN ZAINAB

SAYEDA FATIMA KAZMI

AJWA SHABBIR

SEERAT NASEEM

SANA ZAHRA

HIJAB BATOOL

AROOJ FATIMA

GHULAM SHABANA

AFIA TABASSUM

FARZANA SHAKOOR

IRAM ZUBAIR

SYEDA HINZA BATOOL

LAIBA SAJJAD

SAIRA NAWAZ

RIDA BIBI

HAFZA ATIF

SYEDA MEHAK ZAHRA

YASRA MEHTAB

BISMA SADIQ

SABA SHAFIQUE

SHUMAILA GHAFOOR

ALINA KAUSAR

HAFSA FAROOQ

ASMA BIBI

AMINA BIBI

JAMEELA AKHTAR

MEHWISH FAROOQ

MEHAK ZAHRA AWAN

UROOJ FATIMA

AMBER  IRFAN

UME FARWA

HIJAB RAZA

AMMARAH JABEEN

KAMSHANA ABBAS

AIMAN ZAHRA

QURAT- UL- AIN

UROOJ FATIMA

FATIMA NAQVI

JANEES ARSHAD

MAHNOOR FATIMA

MUNEEBA ASIF

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

359
370
354
426

332

303

356

**103305*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SHAH MUHAMMAD WALI TEH TALAGANG (TALAGANG)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 596

609697
609706
609714
609723
609729
609736
609740
609748
609753
609757
609761
609764
647236
647244
647251
647258
647265

647270
647275
647277
647282
647284
647287
647288
647290
647292
647295
647297

610495
610502
610512
610519
610527
610534
610539
610545

610551
610557
610563
610568
610575
610582
610587
610590

NAILA MALIK

RUTABA BIBI

MAHJABEEN

KINZA JABEEN

IQRA ILYAS

KINZA SHAHZADI

SURYA BEGUM

MUNIBA BIBI

DANIA ZAHOOR

ASMA BIBI

MARIA ZAFAR

MISBAH BATOOL

AMBREEN BIBI

JAMEELA PARVEEN

BHAGBHARI

SAJIDA ILYAS

KHADEEJA BIBI

SUMAIRA  PARVEEN

KHADEEJA BIBI

MEMONA BIBI

JAVERIA PARVEEN

MEHREEN FATIMA

AREEBA SAJID

ALISHBA QASIM

YASHFA ZAKIR

AYESHA BIBI

MOMINA LARAIB

MAHEEN IMRAN

MARYAM AHMED

AMINA AHMED

AMINA SHEHZADI

ESHA KHALID

AMNA BATOOL

DIA ALI

FIZA JAVED

RUBABA ATTA

SANA ASIF

MUSKAN NOUREEN

FIZA SAJJAD

SANA ALI

EMAN MARYAM

NIZWA PARVEEN

MARYAM AMEER

ALEEBA ALI

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

287
314

426
274
330
309

310
337
303
313
272
312

361

414
443
346

342

373

368
392

**103306*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SUKKA TEH TALAGANG (TALAGANG)

**103307*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DAROOT TEH TALAGANG (TALAGANG)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 597

610596
610601
610605
610609
610610
610616
647834
647841
647849
647853
647860
647869
647874
647884
647888
647898
647904
647908
647916
647923
647928
647932
647936
647938
647944

609267
609276
609281
609285
609290
609297
609301
609304
609310
609316
609318
609323

609324
609329
609332
609334
609337
609339
609343
609346
609349
609352
609356
609359

UMME HABIBA

RIDA YASMEEN

KINZA UROOJ

MAIDA MUSKAN

IRSHA MEHREEN

RAFIA BATOOL

SAMAN HABIB

NOUREEN AKHTAR

PAKEEZA MARYAM

SAWERA AFREEN

AFFAF EMAN TARIQ

UME ROMAN NABEEL

MOMINA RAZA

MUNEEBA NAHEED

AYESHA KHAN

MUSFIRA MARIB

ALISHA MUSHTAQ

SAWERA NOUREEN

ANFAL TANVEER

NATALIA REHMAN

RIMSHA BATOOL

ANEELA SULTAN

AYESHA MARYAM

SIBGHA EMAN

SHAMEEM IQBAL

ASMA FATIMA

ABEERA ASIF

HAFSA MEHBOOB

TAZEEM FATIMA

HAFSA MARYAM

AAIMA NAVEED MALIK

ANFAL HUSNAIN

QURAT UL AIN

LAILA SIDDIQA

SUMMYA ZAHRA

ASMA FATIMA

KAINAT FATIMA

AROOJ AMJAD

LARAIB FATIMA

DURMAN FATIMA

KANEEZ FATIMA

DANIA ABBAS

SANDILA IRAM

SHANZAY AFREEN

NAZNEEN NASEER

ZUBDA AAMIR

ROMANA RIAZ

WARDA FATIMA

ANEEBA KOUSAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

459
438
359
315
417
358

361

343

449

355
362
328

340

396
416
438

386
427
428
446

510
459

464
411

365
382
470

454
442
437

491

**103308*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KOTEHRA TEH TALAGANG (TALAGANG)

www.ta
lee

m
36
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 598

609361
609364
609368
609370
609374
609377
609380
609383
609386

612979
612987
612998
613009
613024
613032
613039
613045
613050
613055
613060
613065
613070
613075
613078
613084
613088
613092
613096
613100
613104
613107
613110
613112
613114
613118

MUSKAN HAFEEZ

HADIA TAHIR

AYESHA SIDDIQA

HIRA MAJID

HIJAB ZAHRA

SANA FATIMA

SANA AFZAL

IQRA BIBI

KIRAN TAJAMMAL

RAIDA NOOR

BISMA NOOR

LAIBA BIBI

SANIA SHAFIQUE

BISMA KANWAL

AQSA BIBI

ALEEZA EMAN

ALEESHA PARVEEN

BUSHRA PARVEEN

AZKA KAINAT

EMAN ASIF

SONIA NASEER

SAIRA BANO

SAMRA PARVEEN

AMEEN FATIMA

UM E HABIBA

HIRA RAMZAN

AREESHA AKHTER

ASMA NOOR

NOOR UL AIN

TAYYABA ZAHRA

TAHIRA NAHEED

MAHNOOR

EMAN SAJJAD

SEHREEN FATIMA

FAIQA NOOR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

395
457
429
416
348
458
433

351

342

351

373

457

391
470
316

384
407
326

400

400
350

417

**103309*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KAAL TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 599

614377
614381
614385
614390
614394
614398
614402
614406
614410
614414
614418
614420
614424
614430
614434
614438
614441
614443
614449
614453
614456
614458
614461
614462
614464
614466
614468
614470
614473
614475

612643
612650
612658
612665
612671
612678

612684
612692
612699
612705
612713
612719

SHANZA FALAK

ALISHBA ASIF

UME KALSOOM

TANIA  ISHFAQ

SAMANIA KANWAL

HABIBA ASGHAR

LARAIB FAROOQ

SHUMAILA MAZHAR

SABA KHAN

MARIA BIBI

MARIYUM ZAHRA

ALEESHA KANWAL

KAYNAT

IRAM SHEHZADI

WAJIHA GUL

NAZISH  MEHBOOB

MANAHIL AHMED

MISBAH FAROOQ

LARAIB SHEHZADI

SAMAVIA AKHTAR

HIFZA HAMEED

IQRA BIBI

SUNDAS DAWOOD

REHAB HADIA

SANA MAHNOOR

NAFEESA MAHNOOR

FARWA MAHEEN

KANWAL SHEHZADI

UNSA YASMEEN

AREEBA FATIMA

TAYBA BATOOL

ZAHRA PARVEEN

MEERAB HANIF

SYEDA TASBIYA  BIBI

BISMA TAHIR

SYEDA ALEEZA BATOOL

SYEDA QURA-TUL-AIN

FARWA ZAHRA

SYEDA KISSA BATOOL

AJWA ANSAR

AMNA ANSAR

HAIMA ALI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

CSC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

438
375
266
365

338
285
324
373

332
425

397
350
326
353
275
440
347
396
436
258
456
405
342
403

360

334

363
333
379
367
326
477

**103310*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BILAL ABAD TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**103311*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL THIRPAL TEH & DISTT CHAKWALwww.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 600

612725
612730
612735
612739
612745
612749
612750

649514
649522
649531
649541
649550
649557
649566
649576
649578
649586
649597
649604
649610
649616
649624
649631
649635
649639

649644

612794
612804
612817
612823
612836
612847
649677
649689
649704
649709

649725
649732

ANUM ZAHRA

ADIQA ISHFAQ

MARIA MUKHTAR

SYEDA TEHREEM FATIMA

HIJJAB FATIMA

SYEDA NARMEEN ALI

MARYAM ZAHRA

FATIMA ZAHRA

HIJAB ZAHRA

AREEJ FATIMA

IFRAH TARIQ

MUSKAN ZAHRA

QONAIN ZAHRA

UM- E - KALSOOM

DUA FATIMA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

SADAF BATOOL

AIMAN BIBI

MALAIKA SHABBIR

AROOJ FATIMA

SAMAN ZAHRA

TEHREEM ZAHRA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

AROOSA FATIMA

AREESHA  FATIMA

SAEEDA TANVEER

EMAN FATIMA

NIDA ISHFAQ

MARIA BAKHSH

UM-E-HANI

UM-E-AIMAN

HAMNA RUBAB SAJID

LARAIB FATIMA

AYESHA

KIRAN BATOOL

MAHROSH AMINA

NATASHA RIAZ

MUNIBA IBRAR

PASS

EC-I GS-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

EHE-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

346

359
302
338

377
394

438
342

304
410
287

313
388

320
344

359

364
406
343

380

333

431

423

**103312*Govt. Girls High School Chak Bakar Shah Chakwal

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 601

612642
612649
612657
612664
612672
612677
612681
612690
612697
612706
612711
649509
649528
649529
649537
649546
649554
649562
649571
649579
649587
649594
649602
649613
649621

611128
611145
611151
611167
611174
611184
611189
611204
611211
611220
611225

611232
611238
611246
611250
611253
648452
648455
648463
648479
648490
648498

LAIBA TANVEER

AMNA AFREEN

MARIA RANI

MAFIA NOOR

EMAN BATOOL

ZOYA HASSAN

FAIZA BATOOL

ZARA BUTT

AZKA BIBI

FIZZA MUSARRAT

YUSRA BATOOL

PAKEEZA SAJID

AROOJ KANWAL

SAWAIRA JAVAID

SALEENA NOOR

AMBREENA PARVEEN

PAKEEZA SAJID

SUNAINA DEEN

AROOJ FATIMA

NAYAB KANWAL

KAINAT FATIMA

AROOJ FATIMA

SANABIL ARSALAN

RUBAB SOHAIL

SHANZA SHOUKAT

SALMA ZAHRA

KINZA BIBI

ZOBIA BIBI

MARYAM FATIMA

MARYAM ISRAR

YUSRA ANJUM

SHUMAILA TARIQ

NIMZA BIBI

ROMA HASSAN

KINZA BIBI

SAMRAH BATOOL

BISMAH EMAN

HAJRA BIBI

KINZA BIBI

ZAHRA BIBI

SHUMAILA BIBI

MEHWISH TASAWAR

PAKEEZA BIBI

AROOJ FATIMA

MEHNAZ ALTAF

AYESHA NOOR

TEHMEENA YASMEEN

PASS

MC-I

EC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

BIO-I

GMC-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

343

330
355
434
338
384
343
366
358

372

346

436
368
311

395

346

376

283
273

**103313*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL JANGA, TEH. & DISTT CHAKWAL

**103314*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, HASIL, TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 602

648503
648507
648515
648523
648530
648536
648541
648549
648552
648555
648557

611713
611730
611744
611760
611772
611779
611794
611813
611824
611831
611836
611850
611859
611862
611869
611871
611875
611881

611882

615258
615261
615263
615264
615266
615268

615271
615272
615275
615276
615278
615280

AREEBA TASAWAR

MANAHIL ZAHRA

GULSHAN MUMTAZ

AYESHA NOOR

MANAHIL FATIMA

ALEESHA FAROOQ

SAMREEN AKHTER

SAMAN ZAHRA

NABEELA BIBI

ALISHBA

AYESHA MARYAM

NIMRA ALI

SAWAIRA BASHEER

AQSA BATOOL

EMAN NASIR

MAHHIRA AMIR

GHULAM MASOOMA

EMAN FATIMA

KIRAN BATOOL

TAYYABA YASMEEN

KISHWAR BATOOL

SULTANA NOOR

EISHA BAIG

AMNA BATOOL

AMNA SHAHBAZ

AIMAN BIBI

MUNIBA RANI

MARIAM BATOOL

ZAWAIMA NOOR

JANNAT HAROON

ZAKIA HAYAT

SANAM WAHEED

RIMSHA BIBI

FATIMA AROOJ

IQRA BIBI

ISRA EMAN

SAJAL ZAHRA

HUMAIRA BIBI

MEHWISH ZAHRA

ANAM TAYYABA

SEHRISH MALIK

AQSA IJAZ

BIO-I PHY-I

CHE-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I GS-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

ABSENT

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

292

295

409

293
380

321

393
342
352

310
349

404
365
389
318

346

**103315*GGHS DHOKE GHULAM HUSSAIN, MOH GHARBI CHAKWAL

**103316*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DHOULAR TEH & DISTT TALAGANGwww.ta
lee

m
36
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 603

615282
615284
615287
615288
615290
615292
615294
615296
615299
615300
615303
615304
615306
615309
615311
615313
615314

610493
610500
610508
610517
610525
610530
610536
610544
610550
610556
610562
610567
610572
610578
610584
610591
647830
647838
647850
647856

647866
647871
647879
647883
647892
647899
647905
647911
647918
647924
647929

ABEERA AHMAD

IRAJ FATIMA

MUNEEBA ADREES

ADEENA BIBI

AMNA YASMEEN

ANEEQA SOHAIL

AYESHA SHAKEEL

UME HABIBA

MALEEHA SUNDAS

MEHTAB NASEER

AQSA TANZEEM

MAHNOOR

MANAHIL RUBAB

TAYYIBA FATIMA

AJWA ASIF

SAMREEN FATIMA

AYESHA SAEED

ZAHRA PERVEEN

SYEDA SIBGHA MARYAM BUKHARI

IRSA ISMAEEL

KASHAF FATIMA

IQRA YASMEEN

EMAN FATIMA

SABA TAHIR

AREEBA WAHEED

MEERAB ZAHRA

MARIA BIBI

RAFIA BANARIS

MEHNAZ AMJAD

NADIA BIBI

RIZWANA YASMEEN

MISBAH BIBI

LAIBA ZAMAN

ALEESHA BIBI

MANAHIL SAFEER

MUNAZA EMAN

TAHIRA BIBI

MARRYAM FATIMA

KIRAN SHEHZADI

MEHAK FATIMA

ABEEHA SALEEM

MEHWISH BATOOL

ANEELA BIBI

TEHRIM ANWAR

KHADIJA BIBI

TABASAM BIBI

MARRYAM ZAHRA

MAHNOOR

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

ABSENT

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

441
390

455
440
309

279
336
395
354
279
279
411
339

418

406
373

330
425

374
361
358

429

337

382

389

**103317*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,  DHERMOND, TEH. TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 604

612208
612219
612231
612242
612253
612258
649048
649065
649079
649094
649109

611131
611143
611155
611158
611170
611187
611192
611205
611208
611218
648446
648462
648465
648480
648488

610984
610991
610995
611002
611005
611012
611016
611020
611021

611028
611029
611035
611039
611043
611047
611050
611053
611056

MUSKAN ZAHRA

SYEDA BINT-E-ALI SABZWARI

ZAINAB KANEEZ

MAAHAM USMAN

SUNDAS EMAAN

AQSA REHMAN

TASHFEEN ZAHRA

MUQADAS MALIK

MUZALFA BIBI

MAHEEN ZAHRA

JAVERIA NOOR

RIDA ARSHAD

EIMAAN FATIMA

TAIBA ALI

MISHAAL ANDLEEB

ALIA BIBI

EIMAAN TAHIR

HADIA SHABIR

MARIA NOUREEN

GHULAM FATIMA-TU-ZUHRA

MEHRAB FATIMA

SAWAIRA NADEEM

FIRDOUS FAREED

JAVERIA AFZAL

PAKEEZA SARFARAZ

MUNEEBA MANZOOR

SIDRA HAMEED

PALWASHA BATOOL

HADIA RAZA

ASIA SHAREEF

EMAN ZAHRA

AMNA JAVAID

SHEEMA ANFAL

BISMA FAIZ

KHANSA QADEER

EMAN KANEEZ

HUMAIRA BIBI

UME LAILA

SADIA BIBI

ISHA FATIMA

ANOOSHA NAWAZ

KASHAF ZAHRA

TALIA YASMEEN

PAKEEZA ZAHOOR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

477
447
337
467
320

334

415

365

393
360
365
309

328
353

392
327
325
332
428
413
389
463

419

339
277
410
329
414
375
341

**103319*THE SUPER WINGS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS, DHUDIAL, CHAKWAL

**103320*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHARA, TEH. AND DISTT. CHAKWAL

**103321*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MARI TEH. AND DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 605

611059

615344
615349
615354
615360
615366
615371
615378
615385
615390
615395
615396
615403
615407
615408
615413
615416
615419
615421
615423
615428
615431
615434
615436

609965
609988
610006
610024
610040
610050
610064
610077
610087
610099

610108
647369
647375
647389
647405
647418
647432
647443
647455
647466

SAHAB ZAHRA

AMNA ZAINAB

HIJAB ZAHRA

ALISHA MALIK

GHULAM FATIMA

SANIA SEHRISH

MAHNOOR

AYESHA SIDDIQA

NISA KHAN

MUBEEN FATIMA

MARYAM FATIMA

MAIRA PARVEEN

SEHAR ANZISH

ALEEHA FATIMA

ESHAL AKBAR

NIMRA BATOOL

FASAHAT ZAINAB

HIRA KHAN

ALISHA LARAIB

ZAINAB ABEER

ALIZA FATIMA

NAMRA MUNEER

UME HABIBA

EMAN ALI

MARYAM JAHANGIR

MARYAM AROOJ

HAJRA SALEEM

HADIA AMEER

SADIA KHALID

NEHA BASHEER

ASMA MALIK

AQSA RUBAB

RAFIA TANVEER

AREEBA RASHEED

MISHAL MARYAM

HADEESA FATIMA

MANAHIL FATIMA

MAHNOOR HAQ

MAH NOOR

KIRAN ISHFAQ

RABAIL JALEEL

MANAHIL SADDIQUE

AYESHA BIBI

AYESHA GULL

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

378

361

475
365

437
363

413
453

501
381
487
361
447
488

425
418
458

304

437

358

401

381

**103322*AHMED PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR  GIRLS BUCHAL KHURD TEH KALAR KAHAR DISTT CHAKWAL

**103323*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NO 5 MOHALLAH HAWA PURA TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 606

647470
647475
647486
647487
647496
647503
647504
647508
647511
647516

612200
612215
612224
612236
649051
649068
649083
649098
649113
649125
649141

615454
615458
615462
615465
615467
615470
615472
615475

614807
614814
614818
614826
614829
614836

614842
614849
614855
614861
614867
614871

JAVAIRIA IJAZ

TATHEER MARYAM

MANAHIL FATIMA

ANEEQA NAYYAB

PAKEEZA JALEEL

KHANSA NOOR

MANAHIL AAMIR

FATIMA NOOR

JAVERIA SHAKIR

KHADIJA WAHEED

MUNTAHA KHAN

ZOYA RAZZAQ

KASHAF ISHFAQ

TAYYABA FATIMA

RIMSHA AMEER

EEMAN FATIMA NISAR

PAKEEZA FAISAL

ANBREEN ZAHARA

DUA YAQOOB

FATIMA ZAHRA

MINAHIL ZAHRA

SIDRA KHANI ZAMAN

HALEEMA SADIA

EMAN HAMEEDA SHER KHAN

DUA REHMAN

MAHNOOR BIBI

FIZA ASAD

ALEEZA ANSAR

AYESHA BIBI

AYESHA FARAZ

MUSKAN QADEER

ALISHBA KHALID

ALISHBA AMIR

ZOBIA ABBAS

LAIBA KABEER

MARYAM BIBI

ZUNJABILA UROOJ

ZARTASHIA HADIA

MARRIAM AMIR

ZUNAIRA BIBI

SAWAIRA KANWAL

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

PST-I

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

287
422

398

410
324

376

353
395

423
387
518
326

531

316

267
373

378

431

396

302
349

**103345*ALLIED SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GRILS, DHUDIAL, TEH. AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**103347*NAWABIA GROUP OF SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS LANGAH, TEH. AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**103349*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MIRJAN TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANGwww.ta
lee

m
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 607

614876
614881
614885

615540
615544
615547
615549
615554

612789
612799
612811
612822
612833
612843
612850
612857
612865
612876
612882
612887
649672
649681
649696
649710
649726
649737
649747
649756
649762
649770
649775
649787

650634
650647
650654

650664
650675
650682

MARRIAM MASOOD AHMED

MARYAM HAYAT

ZAHRA MEHMOOD

TANZEELA RAHIM

ALEESHA ASHFAQ

AYESHA NASIR

MAHNOOR YOUNAS

NIDA ALMAS

SANIA ZULFIQAR

EISHA JAHANGIR

AQSA TAHIR

SANIA RIAZ

EMAN FATIMA

ISMA KANWAL

MAIRA BIBI

NAIRA SAGHEER

AMINA KOMAL

HIFZA BATOOL

TAHA EMAN

EMAN BIBI

GUL BASHRA BEGUM

AYESHA NOOR

MANAHIL TASAWAR

DUA FATIMA

AROOJ FATIMA

NAZNEEN LIAQAT

SHANZA IMRAN

AYESHA SUNBAL

ARSHYA FATIMA

MEHWISH SHAHZADI

WADDIA MALIK

ABEERA ZAINAB

NOOR UL HUDA

UMMAMA FATIMA

EMAN WAJID

MAHNOOR

HABIBA TAHIR

HOORAIN FATIMA

EC-I

PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

380

411
483
417

430

424
395

287
327
475
422

346
517

422
446

340
416
354

298

348
413
345

**103350*MAJEED MALIK FOUNDATION GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL VPO JAND AWAN, TEH & DIST CHAKWAL

**103351*MUNIR PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS VPO KHANPUR TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**103374*THE ARQAM GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, ALLIED PARK CAMPUS, TEH. AND DISTT. CHAKWAL.
www.ta

lee
m
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 608

650692
650701
650711
650719
650728
650735
650741
650751
650755
650758
650761
650766
650770
650773
650776

616020
616031
616039
616047
616062
616070
616079
616088
616096
616104
616120

611134
611147
611149
611159
611171
611179
611194
611200
611207
648451

648458
648468
648473
648484
648497

DUA ZAHRA

ZAINAB FATIMA

RIDA ZAHRA

ZARA ZEESHAN

ZAINAB AYESHA

SALIHA HAMID

AIMEN SHEHZAD

SAMAN ZAHRA

DUA FATIMA

MANAHIL TARIQ

BAKHTAWAR FATIMA

ALESHA FATIMA

IZZA KAMRAN

MOMINA ZAHRA

AYESHA AMIR

SABA ALTAF

ARHAMA ZAMURD

SHAFIZA ALAM KHATOON

TABEER FATIMA

HIRA MIR

KHUZAIMA IDREES

EMAN ZAHRA

EMAN ZAHID

UM E FARWA

SALMA RASHEED

AMBREEN ZAHRA

KANWAL BATOOL

URWA-TUL-AIN

FAIQA SANA

HAMDA FATIMA

UM-E-KINZA YOUSAF

NOOR FATIMA

AFSHAN NAZ

ZAINAB BIBI

AAMNA BIBI

NUDRET FATIMA

RUBAB JAVAID

TAMSEEL FATIMA

MUSFERA NOOR

SHANZA NAVEED

KHADEEJA BIBI

PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

413
499

448

391
391
369
393
374

508
491
399
382
411
453
375
489

369
523

428
397
324
405
386
336

391

337

428

377

**103375*STEPS GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL SYSTEM VPO SIRAL TEHSIL AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**103376*HAMEED  MEMORIAL GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL CHAWLI TEH AND  DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 609

612792
612801
612813
612830
612840
612845
612853
612862
612867
612873
612879
612884
649673
649685
649699
649712
649716
649733
649741
649751
649763
649771
649774
649789
649795
649799
649803
649807
649811
649815
649819
649821

612976
612985
613000
613011

613025
613028
613038
649877

MARYAM FAIZ

SANIA SAEED

FARIA AFZAL

SANA BATOOL

BISMA SADAQAT

RANIA TANVEER

MAIRA AROOJ

EMAN FAROOQ

MUSKAN QADEER

SYEDA GHADEERA FATIMA

TOOBA SHAHID

HADIA BILAL

ALAIHA KHURRAM

HORAIN ZAHRA

AMAIL SAFDAR

NAYAB GUL

WAJIHA FATIMA

FATIMA ISHAQ

MEHAK MUJTABA

MINAHIL ANSAR

MANAHIL QAMAR

MANAHIL FATIMA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

SADIQA EMAN

ALEESHA SHABBIR

HAREEM HASNAT

KASHISH FATIMA

AIMAN NASIR

AIMAN TARIQ

UME ROMANA

ZUNAIRA KASHIF

ALEESHA FATIMA

HUMA NOOR

YUSRA ASIF

HIRA IBRAR

GHAZALA ARSHAD

WARDA EMAN

MINAAIL RAFIQUE

KANWAL SULTAN

ZAWISH NOOR

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

351

414

410
503
512

468
399
504
439
371
501
431
461
416

446
513
454
471

415
449
446

247
473

516
403
481
397

496
501

338

**103379*LORDS INTERNATIONAL SEC SCHOOL FOR GIRLS KHANPUR CHAKWAL

**103380*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS DHARUGI CHAKWALwww.ta
lee

m
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 610

649880
649894
649905
649911

613614
613624
613634
613643
613654
613664
613671
613678
650328
650333
650349
650362
650370
650380

611311
611312
611317
611321
611327
611329

616665
616670
616676
616678
616680
616683
616687
616689
616692
616697
616700

616701
616704
616707
616708
616710
616713

616715

FATIMA TANVEER SADIQ

KHAIR-UN-NISA ASIM

ALISHBA KIRAN

ALISHBA NOOR

MARWA NOOR

HADIA FATIMA

ZAINAB HAFEEZ

SAIRA BIBI

MARYAM NOOR

KAINAT FATIMA

ZAINAB ZAHRA

SIDRA BIBI

ALISHA ARSHAD

SABIYA

FATIMA-TUL-ZAHRA

SALEHA NOOR

MALAIKA NOOR

AYESHA YAQOOB

EMAN ZAHRA

UM-E-ALI

SYEDA ZAMIN FATIMA

AREEJ TARIQ

AYMEN MEHMOOD

UROOJ ZAHRA

EMAN KASHIF

ABEERA SADIQ

KASHMALA SHAHID

FAIZA MUBEEN

HAMNA NOOR

LARAIB BIBI

AYESHA KANWAL

ZARMEENA

MASOOMA ZAINAB

SAIMA RASHEED

NAYAB AFZAL

EMAN FATIMA

SUMIYA NOUREEN

AIMA RIAZ

ANUM BILAL

ANFAL ZAHRA

RABIA ASHRAF

SALIHA ZAHRA

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

335

379
481

421

268

424
358
440

385
370
392
386
323
395

457
371
321
384

438

286
405
432

315

**103381*GRACIOUS HOME SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS ODHERWAL CHAKWAL

**103382*LIFE FOUNDATION HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS BHOUN CHAKWAL

**103384*PAKISTAN INTERNATIONAL GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL VILL. DHUDIAL TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 611

611706
611723
611738
611752
611767
611892
611902
611911
611922
611933
611944
611952
611963
611979
611988
611998
612008
612020
648628
648639
648653
648668
648784
648797
648804
648814
648825
648832
648845
648853
648864
648876
648880
648889
648895
648900

648905
648909
648913

FIZA NOREEN

AMNA SHAKEEL

RIDA ZAINAB

ALIZA BATOOL

NOOR UL HUDA SULTANA

URWA RIFAQAT

NOOR UL HUDA

ABIHA WAQAS

NOOR FATIMA

AIMA MAROOF

ZAINAB BATOOL

HAJRA ASHRAF

AMNA SARDAR

ZAHRA ALI

RIJJAB ZAHRA

NOOR UL HUDA

EMAN AMIR

ASIA JIBREEN

AREEBA TASAWAR

MAHNOOR FATIMA

SUKAINA AKBAR

MOEEZA RAMEEN

WAJIHA AYESHA

AYESHA JAVED

MAHEEN SHAHID

ALISHA AFZAL

AYESHA IRFAN

UMAIMA IRFAN

LARAIB RAEES

YASHFA NAEEM

FATIMA BATOOL JANJUA

ALISHBAH MAHNOOR

AAYAT SHAHEER

MOAZMA FAROOQ

AYESHA BABAR

DUA ZAINAB

AIKAN ABBAS

TEHREEM FATIMA

TAYYBA NASEEM

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

372
506

420
485
477

454
451
414
430
448

472
363
437
476
517
399
384
416

446
464
383
421

456
485
376

472
378
389
416

390
517
497

**103385*ALLIED SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS BHOUN ROAD CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 612

612793
612802
612814
612826
612835
612846
612854
612861
612869
612875
612881
612885
612889
612892
612896
612899
612901
612904
612905
612907
612909
612911
612913
612915
612917
612919
612922
612923
612925
612928
649674
649686
649700
649705
649722
649730
649740

649752
649761
649768
649780
649786
649793
649797
649801
649805
649809
649813
649817
649822
649825
649828

KINZA BIBI

AFSHAN EMAN

HANIA FATIMA

MIDHAT FATIMA

FARYAL YASMEEN

AIZA FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

ESHA ANUM

HANIA NADEEM

NOSHABA MAROOF

LAIBA SHOUKAT

NOOR UL AIN FATIMA

ZAINAB BIBI

SYEDA TAYYABA SADIQA

ZOMA NOOR

ANELA JAHANGIR

NIMRA ASIF

NIDA MARYAM

EMAN SAJJAD

SHIZA WAHEED

SUNDAS TARIQ

HAMNA SHAHZAD

EMAN ZAHRA

KAINAT SHAHID

MUSKAN BATOOL

TAYYABA BATOOL

SYEDA LARAIB FATIMA

MAHA NADEEM

SHEZA RASHEED

SAMMARA ISHFAQ

MAH NOOR TARIQ

KALSOOM ISRAR

MEHAK SAGHIR

ZUBAH ZULFIQAR

ANEESHA ARSHAD

AYESHA MAHROOF

AREEFA NASIR

BAKHTAWAR JAMEEL

DAMAN ZAHRA

HIJAB MUBEEN

RUBAB FATIMA

JANITA BATOOL

MINAHIL FAISAL

AREEBA FATIMA

JAVERIA AMJAD

TAQWEEM ZAHRA

ALEESHA ZAFAR

AROOJ KHALIDA

MUNAZA BIBI

AREESHA AYOON

SHAIZA FATIMA

ALEENA BATOOL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I THQ-I UC-I

419
460
475
447
507
430

480

460
510
449
453
337
395
390
411
443
284
300
432
414
426
513
431
443
511
419
466
413

406
441
367
536
403

400
316

537
532
476
425
452
468
364
420
428
467
490

**103386*FALCON GRAMMAR GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL KHANPUR (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 613

613337
613350
613359
613363
613368
650038
650048
650054
650062
650070
650077

611718
611722
611749
611763
611776
611789
611801
611804
611814
611825
611840
611851
611858
611865
648625
648645
648659
648672
648676
648693
648704
648714
648718
648730
648738

648744
648751

SABA FATIMA

NOOR UL AIN

HAFZA IMRAN

MARYAM ZAHID

ZAINAB NOOR

AYESHA NOOR

AREEBA KHAWAR

ALEESHA DILDAR

SHAMSA KIRAN

MADIHA FAROOQ

FARZEEN

WARDA KAMAL

TALIA ZAINAB

MISBAH ALI

MARYAM BIBI

SABA TEHREEM

MUSKAN FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

SADIA BATOOL

MEHRAB KASHAF

KASHAF BILAL

MARYAM ZAHRA

SANA FATIMA

HAJRA TARIQ

AMNA TARIQ

TEHREEM FATIMA

UJJALA MUZAMIL

MAHEEN ZAHRA

DUA FATIMA

MALAIKA NISAR

MALAIKA RAMZAN

SHIREEN ZAHRA

DUA FATIMA

WARDHA ADIL

FARHEEN ZAHARA

AREEBA ASIF

EMAAN FATIMA

DUA FATIMA

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

292

391
360
463

479

356
468

381
460

397
501
408

366
361
482
510

347
421
491
318

443
466

367
459
337

358

**103387*DECENT PUBLIC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SAIGOLABAD THE AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**103388*AIR FOUNDATION SCHOOL SYSTEM SECONDRY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS ASHRAF TOWN CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 614

648624
648638
648656
648669
648675
648695
648702
648707
648719
648727
648736
648743
648750
648752
648756
648759
648762
648764
648768
648769
648770
648771
648772
648773
648774
648775

611709
611725
611739
611759
611774
611785
611797
611811
611816
611830

611837
611848
611856
611861
648626
648643
648661
648664
648685
648694

FIZA ZAHRA

RANIA SABIR

DUA FATIMA

KHADIJA FATIMA

ALEEZA MARIUM

MUBBSHRA NAZ

SARIA NOREEN

MEENAL MUSTAFA

ADEEN SAMRAT

MAHNOOR RAZA

PAKEEZA UMER

EMAAN

PAKEEZA BATOOL

SAWAIRA NAWAZ

IQRA SHAKEEL

MEHMOONA FAROOQ

SIBGHA FATIMA

HIJAB ABID

AFROZE FATIMA

AYESHA SHAFI

MARIYAM REHMAN

MALAIKA IRFAN

MUQADAS BIBI

FAILA KANWAL

HUSNA JANNAT

QURAT UL AIN

1ZZA NOOR

ZAHRA BATOOL

HUDA NAFEES

UZMA NIAZ

SHUMAIM SEHAR

ISHRAT FATIMA

HANIA KAMRAN

MARIAM BIBI

LUBNA

ZOHA NAZEER

KAINAT BIBI

FIZA ALI

NOOR UL HUDA

MARIA BATOOL

BARRIRA MEHBOOB

BAREERA FATIMA

HAREEM KANWAL

AYESHA SOHAIL

NAYAB ZULFIQAR

NAYAB AMEER

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

369

302

491
387
374

371
424
367
391
452
378
445
312

383
460

380

474
299
404
401

374

366
347
423

389
429

341

495

**103390*JANJUA IDEAL ACADEMY SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS TATRAL (CHAKWAL)

**103391*SUN RISE SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS TATRAL TEH. & DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 615

648699
648708
648720
648725
648737
648745
648749

612199
649052
649069
649084

615452
615456
615460
615463
615466
615469
615474
615477
615479
615480
615482
615484
615486
615488
615490
615492
615494
615496
615498
615501
615503
615505
615507
615508
615510

615511
615512
615513
615514
615515
615516
615517
615518
615519
615520
615521
615522
615523
615524
615525
615526
615527
615528
615529
615530
615531
615532
615533
615534
615535

MANAIM AMBER

MAHNOOR

MAHEEN FIAZ

RUBAB SHAKEEL

AROOJ FATIMA

AYESHA FATIMA

AKASHA AZAM

FAIZA NISAR

MEHWISH AZHAR

SADAF ZAHRA

SALIHA ZAINAB

NAYAB JALIL

AYSHA BILAL

USHBA YAQOOB

ANUM JAVAID

AYSHA MAJEED

HANIA NASIR

EMAN FATIMA

ALEENA ISHTIAQ

KANWAL BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

MANAHIL ZAHRA

JAVARIA ATIF

UROOJ NASIR

MALAIKA EMAN

LARAIB FATIMA

SIDRA RAMZAN

MUSKAN ZAHRA

URWA MUSTAFA

MEHAK SHAHID

FATIMA TAHIR

MUQADAS FATIMA

MANAHIL EMAN

RAFIA NASEER

AFIFA FATIMA

ZAHRA RUBAB

KAINAT FATIMA

FAREEHA ZAINAB

PAKEEZA NOOR

AYSHA BABAR

LAIBA CHANAN

EMAN ZARAH

ZOYA AMIR

SARA ZAINAB

EMAN SAFDAR

ALESHAA NOOR

HAREEM FATIMA

SABA SANIA

AMBREEN ZAHRA

MUQADDAS NOUREEN

AREEBA KANWAL

ZAHRA MARYAM

SAVAIRA SAJJAD

MEHK FATIMA SHEHZAD

NAZISH WASEEM

KHUSHBOO AMBREEN

MAHNOOR BIBI

IRAM BIBI

AMNA BIBI

ATIQA  NAWAZ

ALISHBA NOOR

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

406

360

423

328
395

267

379
388
421
407
463
338
342
288

355
338
446

389
481
448
321

439
360
391
479
417
351
277

414
425
370
357

425
462
438
448
409
306
457
348
327
441
410
408
399
375
470
296
480

387

**103392*THE EDUCATORS SECONDARY SCHOOL (GIRLS) CHAK BELI ROAD DHUDIAL (CHAKWAL)

**103393*OXFORD PUBLIC SECONDARY School (GIRLS) VILL JAND TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
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m
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615536
615537
615538

613763
613770
613779
613785
613791
613798
614077
614082
614096
614105
614116
614126
614130
614143
614150
614157
614163
614169
614175
614180
614187
614192
614196
614200
614204
650480
650486
650494
650501
650509
650517
650829
650838
650848

650856
650865
650874
650881
650890
650896
650901
650905

JASIA NAVEED

FATIMA BIBI

RISHBA NISA

KINZA ZAFAR

ESHA KOUSAR

ANAB RAZA

SALWA FATIMA

HIFZA NOOR

ZAHRA MALIK

SANIA EMAN

ZAINAB ABBAS

ESHA FATIMA

ZAINAB ABBAS

KASHAF ZAHRA

HIJAB ZAHRA

HIRA ZAHOOR

UMAMA QAMMAR

NOOR FATIMA

EMAN ZAHRA

ATRHA AROOSH

FARWA NOOR

HADIA NOOR

NOOR-UL-HUDA

HAFSA FATIMA

DUA ABDUL SAMI

MISBAH JABEEN

TAYYABA MARYAM

KISSA FATIMA

UMAIMA NOOR

SHIZRA MARYAM

MUNIBA FATIMA

ISHAL FATIMA

SAVERA IMRAN

FATIMA ZEHRA

MASOOMA ZAINAB

BANEEN ZAHRA

HALEEMA SADIA

QURAT UL AIN BIBI

NABBIA ATIF

SUNAINA SHAHZAD

ARMAIN ZAHRA

DUA FATIMA

SHELINA MIRZA

MAHEEN MARYAM

MAHEEN ZAHRA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

384
402
298

407
377
362

449
400
381
394
516

377

463
418
423
447
424
412
489
455
473
369
421
374
371
467
363
419
392

462
419

484

**103395*LAHORE SCHOOL SYSTEM SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
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613175
613182
613187
613193
613197
613200
613204
613211
613217
613223
613228
613230
613238
613243
613244
613251
613254
613262

611716
611731
611743
611756
611768
611786

611793
611805
611820
611828
648633
648644
648658
648673
648678
648689

WAREESHA

IMTISHALL ZAHEER

ABEER BILAL

MIRBA WAHEED

ARIJ IMRAN

WANIA NADEEM

ANFAAL HAFEEZ

HAFIZA RABIA ARIF

HAFIZA SANIA ARIF

SUMAIRA BATOOL

ROBINA ISLAM

AROOJ AKHTAR

MALAIKA JAVAID

HADIYAH KHAWAR

MAHAM SHAHZAD

SHEHZEENA ISLAM

ANAYA EMAN

HABIBA HIJAB

AMNA NOOR

ROMA MUSTAJAB

AMNA GUL

HADIA EMAN

ZAHRA FATIMA

KASHAF SHAHZAD

EMAN FATIMA

ZAHRA FATIMA

SYEDA MEHREEN ZAHRA

NOOR UL AIN

AREESHA KANWAL

ROHAB NARMEEN

PARSICA

AARZOO MEHRAN

SAJAL NOOR

MAKKIA FATIMA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I PHY-I

CHE-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

493
501
402
461
473
471
375
392
480
497
471
493

495
505
430
481
404

502
326

391

408
400
365

387

**103396*CADET COLLEGE CHAKWAL FOR GIRLS TALAGANG ROAD CHAKWAL

**103397*THE WINGS SECONDARY SCHOOL (GIRLS) PINDI ROAD CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
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0.
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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610496
610504
610511
610521
610529
610535
610540
610546
610552
610558
610564
610569
610573
610581
610585
610593
610597
610599
610603
610608
610613
610614
610618
610621
610625
647832
647844
647852
647858
647862
647868
647875
647886
647891
647897
647903
647910

647915
647922
647927
647931

647935
647941

HABIBA JAMEEL

SIDRA NOUREEN

IRUM SHEHZADI

HAJRA BIBI

LUBNA YASMEEN

SADIA NAEEM

EMAN ZAHRA

AQSA JABEEN

ZOHA ZERNAB

GHULAM FIZZA

MUSKAN

MUSKAN ZAHRA

IMAN KHALIQ

RABIA BASRI

AMINA BIBI

KANWAL IMRAN

NIMRA IBRAHIM

IFRA PERVEEN

MISBAH TALIB

IMAN HALEEM

RABEEA NOOR

SADIA BATOOL

HAFSA TARIQ

NISBAT PERVEEN

IMAN FATIMA

AYESHA SIDDIQA

HAREEM FATIMA

MEHWISH BATOOL

SAMINA BIBI

MANAHIL RAUF

ZAREENA EMAN

MONEEZA AFTAB

KIRAN SHEHZADI

FASEEHA EMAN

MANAHIL UROOJ

UMAIMA NOOR

GHINZA BATOOL

JAWERIA MANAHIL

RIMSHA MUSHTAQ

KIRAN SHAHZADI

ROBEENA SATTAR

MEHAK FATIMA

UROOJ IMRAN

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

313
388

412

368

309

338

355
346

313

311

319

321

**103398*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MIAL, TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG
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612972
612994
613005
613016
649873
649888
649890

649872
649881
649893
649903
649910
649915
649921

611719
611734
611736
611764
611778
611780
611796
611808
611819
648631
648647
648660
648671
648684
648688
648697
648715
648722
648728

609962 609981

ATIYA SAEED

AQSA ISLAM

WARDA FATIMA

MARYAM AYUB

SHAZMA BIBI

SAWERA EMAN

TANZEELA SHAKEEL

TEHREEM ZAHRA

AMBER IKRAM

AFEENUSH HIJAB

MAHNOOR FATIMA

HAREEM FATIMA

RABAIL UMAR

AIMAN SHAHID

SADIA RAZA

ASBA NOOR

RABIA NOOR

FAIQA

USWA NOOR

NOOR UL AIN

HADIA MUSTAFA RAJA

NUBLA SOHAIB

ALINA QASIM

AYESHA NOOR

AREESHA HAMEED

AYESHA IRFAN

AROOJ WAQAS

SAMREEN AFZAL

AREESHA NAWAZ

ADEELA ANSAR RAJA

IFRAH SAMAN

MALAIKA BATOOL

TAQDEES KIRAN

KASHAF AFTAB HANIA ZUBAIR

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS PASS

410
492
421

437

448
383

377
468
326

537
525
340
380
355
446

523
457
512
531
510
353
422
326
538
522
424
376

400 530

**103400*ABASEEN SUPERIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS MULHAL MUGHLAN TEH AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**103402*THE EDUCATORS SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS VPO MULAL MUGHLAN DISTT CHAKWAL

**103403*DAR E ARQAM SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS, TALAGANG ROAD, ODHERWAL TEHSIL AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**103404*MAKKAH HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS TALAGANG, DISTT. TALAGANG

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m
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610000
610017
610036
610049
610060
610073
610085
610098
610106
610114
610126
610130
610134
610141
610145
610150
610154
610157

613341
613346
613354
613366
650041
650051

612636
612645
649512
649525

610164
610177
647525
647533
647543
647550

IQRA ZIA

AREEBA HUSSAIN

FATIMA TUL ZAHRA

IMMAMA GHAZALI

DUA-E-SUKAINA TEHREEM

MUSFIRA SHAHID

AREEBA AWAN

SYEDA MISHAL ZAHRA KAZMI

MOMINA ALI

SAWAIRA IMTIAZ

UM-E-HABIBA

UME UMAMAH

AYESHA IRFAN

MUQADDAS KASHIF

FATIMA ZAHRA

RABIA BASRI

AYESHA NAZEER

AFIFA SEEMAB

KAINAT FAROOQ

EMAN TARIQ

ANAYA ASIF

IMAMAH ZAINAB

SAWAIRA NAJAM

BARIRA ASIF

ASRA RUBAB

MARYAM NAWAZ

PHOOL ZAHRA

AYMEN SHAHBAZ

ASMA NOOR

NISHA AMEER

MUSFIRA AQDAS

AMBREEN FATIMA

HALIMA SADIA

MAHEEN NAZ

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

402

502
517
361
367
479
272
479
500
471
337
343
378
384
361
328
418

473
478
509
522
523
528

395
415
420
477

395

485
483
488
458

**103405*KPSS SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS, SAIGOLABAD, TEH AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**103406*AL REHMAN PUBLIC GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL SADWAL TEH & DISTT CHAWKAL

**103407*PRIDE SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS TALAGANG 

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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611705
611721
648634
648637
648655
648670
648682
648687
648698

609405
609417
609425
609432
609434
609442
646916
646921
646932
646936

613493
650200
650209
650212

613613
613622
613633
613644
613652
613662
650327
650338
650350
650361
650372

650378

UMME HANI

AMNA MALIK

AYMAN AHSAAN

KHADIJA ZHARA

BAKHTAWAR ZAHEER

WAJEEHA MUKHTIAR

HABIBA SAEED

AYESHA KALEEM

AROOJ NASIR

EMAN ZAHRA

INZA MANAHIL

AISHA FATIMA

ASMA AHMED

RABIA BIBI

SADIA SUMEET

UME KALSOOM

TAQDEESA FATIMA

BUSHRA AHMED

SANAWISH ASLAM

NOOR EAMAN

HALEEMA SADIA

UMM-E-HABIBA

ABRISH AKBAR

LAIBA NASIR

MEEZAB NOOR

SYEDA RABBIA FATIMA

HADIA SEHAR

SYEDA EMAN FATIMA

HADIA ABBAS CHAUDHARY

AROOJ FATIMA

NAYAB FATIMA

FAJAR FATIMA

DUA ZAINAB

AREEBA AYMAN

ZUJAJ AMBREEN HAFZA

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

459
418

355

256

351
282
425
406
414
422
483
411
320
364

372
371
349
431

476
488
355

377
456
336
290
453
377
305

383

**103408*QADEER GILRS SECONDARY SCHOOL ODHERWAL CHAKWAL

**103409*SIRAT INTERNATINAL SCHOOL SYSTEM FOR GIRLS MOHALLAH TANKI NEAR NRSP OFFICE LAWA DISTT TALAGANG

**103410*SHABNAM MANARVI CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL GIRLS VPO MUNARA TEH KALAR KAHAR DISTT CHAKWAL

**103411*STEPS GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL CHAKWAL TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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612201
612220
612232
612244
612249
612259
612269
612278
612290
612297
612304
612306
612315
612319
612323

616013
616023
616041
616043
616053
616063
616073
616083
616098
616107
616118
616125
616140
616143
616152
616164
616173

614253
614259

SYEDA ZUHA ABRAR

AANSA IMRAN

NEHA RANI

NUSRAT BIBI

ANBAR SULTANA

FARIA BATOOL

SAIRA MUBEEN

SAMRA NASEEM

SAFIA BILAL

KAYNAT MUNAWAR

ISMA EMAN

SAFDAR BIBI

EMAN SAFEER

KASHAF MASOOD

MOMNA ZAINAB

SIBGHA AMEER

ASMA ZAHRA

AREEHA FATIMA

HALEEMA SADIA

BUSHRA MAHJABEEN AZHAR

AYESHA SIDDIQUE

HASEEBA MUBEEN

ARMAIN ZAHRA

SALIHA ZAFAR

AIMEN IRFAN

UROOJ FATIMA

NYMAL ZAHRA

ESHAL WASEEM

AMAN ZAHRA

FARYAL ZAINAB

SARIA RIAZ

FATIMA ZAHRA

DUA NOOR

ALISHA NAZIR NAWAB

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

405

301

342

491
487

362
432
290
461
337
512
328

409
417
370
328
370
359
403
374

444

**103412*THE ROYAL CAMBRIDGE  SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS NEAR POLICE STATION MAIN CHAKWAL ROAD DHUDIAL TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**103413*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL (GIRLS) LATIFAL, CHAKWAL

**103414*THE ARQAM GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MOHALLAH BAHANDAR DALWAL ROAD CHOA SAIDAN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL
www.ta

lee
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612099
612106
612109
612118
612126
612131
612137
612141
612144
612147
612150
612153
612158
648974
648980
648986
648992
648998
649002
649005
649009
649011
649014
649016
649018
649020
649021
649024
649026

609053
609067
646704

609967
609982
647367

647386

HANIA NOOR

SAMIA EMAN

KAINAT ARIF

AQSA IMRAN

ZAINAB ARSHAD

MARIA ZAHRA

SANIA GULL

ASMA ARSHAD

ESHA ASAD

HIJAB ZAHRA

HIJAB BIBI

WANIA ALI NOOR

GHULAM FATIMA

AREESHA NAVEED

KHADIJA MUHAMMAD

MAHNOOR FATIMA

HALEEMA NOOR

NASHFA KHALID

AISAL NOOR

RIMSHA KANWAL

AROOJ SHOUKAT

FAJAR KAINAT

RABBIA JAHANGIR

ZUNAIRA BIBI

MAHNOOR

JAWERIA NOOR

AREEBA YASMEEN

AYESHA TAHIR

SULEHBA NADEEM

MEHTAB BIBI

HAJRA-BIN-TE-WAQAS

DUA SEHAR

MARYAM SHEHZADI

AQSA KHATOON

SHAZIA SADIQA

JAWAZA RUBAB

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

413
438
443
328
344
436
469
456
424
425
366
402
517
437
377
326

442

403
412
431
440
520
419
500
472
477
397

459

353

407

**103415*BESTWAY FOUNDATION GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL VPO TATRAL TEH CHOA SAIDAN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL

**103416*EFA SCHOOL SYSTEM SHERAZI GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL CHOA SAIDEN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL

**103417*INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF CORDOBA (SECONDARY FOR GIRLS) SARGODHA ROAD TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG
www.ta

lee
m

36
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m
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 624

613606
613621
613628
613642
613647
613658
613667
613679
613683
650329
650336
650348
650358

616668
616671
616675

615941
615942
615946
615948
615952
615954
615957
615961

612973
649876
649884
649895

611715
611729
611747
648635
648650

SYEDA RIDA FATIMA

DIYA AMIN

OM-E-HABIBA NADEEM

LAIBA HIKMAT

SIBQA ARSHAD

TOOBA TARIQ

ALIZA ABBAS

RIDA FATIMA

JANNAT FATIMA

AYESHA IMRAN

RUBAB FATIMA

MEHREEN BIBI

AYESHA ASHRAF

LAIBA TAHIR

MUSKAN ZAHRA

RAMNA KHADIM

LAIBA IJAZ

SABA LIAQAT

DIL RUBA

MUSKAN TASAWER

ASRA MALIK

ALVEENA QAISER

JAVERIA  MALIK

AROOJ BIBI

EMAN HAMZA

HIJAB SAEED

KISHMAL ZAHRA

UMAIMA AROOJ

AMANA TANVER

HANIA ZAHRA

SYEDA JAZIBA ALI

AROOSHA BATOOL

ARISHA NOOR

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

465
476

316
503
330

474
445

425
344

329

487
359
440
301
327
303
464
412

483

456

359

311
441
424

**103418*PAKISTAN SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS MOHALLAH SARGOJRA CHAKWAL

**103419*THE SUPER DHUDIAL SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS VPO DHUDIAL TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**103420*AL IJAZ EDUCATION SYSTEM GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOOL MONY PAHRRA CHOA SAIDAN SHAH ROAD,KALLAR KAHAR DISTT CHAKWAL

**103421*MODEL SCIENCE SECONDARY FOR GIRLS MULHAL MUGHLAN TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**103422*ASKARI PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS NEAR PINDI PHATAK CHAKWALwww.ta
lee

m
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613339
613351
613358
613362
613371
613375
613379
613384
613390
613395
613399
613405
613412
613416
613422
650043
650049
650055
650061
650069
650076
650082
650087
650094
650100
650107
650109
650114
650118
650122
650126

609963
609986
610002
647360
647371

647388

IQRA BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

IQRA NOOR

TAYYABA RIASAT

MEHK TAKASUR

HINA FATIMA

AYIZA BATOOL

AQSA MEHMOOD

MUNTAHA MINHAS

WARDAH MINHAS

SANIA MEHMOOD

ATIQA NOOR

ASIA EMAN

MARYAM SULTANA

MEHK SHAHZADI

ABEERA SULTAN

IZZAT AQEEL

ABBERA ISMAT

SHAREENA SADAF

FARHEEN ZAHRA

AYESHA SIDDIQA

ADA BATOOL

BUSHRA TAHIR

AMMARA BATOOL

MUBEEN ZAHRA

AREESHA FAROOQ

AYESHA MUSHTAQ

RIMSHA IFTIKHAR

GULREEN FATIMA

ALEESHA AAMIR

SANABIL FATIMA

SIDRA BIBI

AROOBA NASIR

BASLA AROOJ

DUA FATIMA

DUA FATIMA

TEHREEM IMRAN

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

301
390

416
444
419

416
469

438
270
377
371
386

448
472
334
324

485
343
506
389
469

446
358

317
482
371

375

**103423*MINHAS PUBLIC MODEL GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL VPO CHATTAL TEH  & DISTT CHAKWAL

**103424*ASPIRE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANGwww.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 626

613605
613619
613629
613638
613648
650326
650335
650347
650363
650368
650379
650387

609978
609994
610014
610027
610044
610059
610070
610075
610091
610095
647366
647370
647401
647406
647424
647439
647450
647460
647461

609547
609552
609557
609560

609567
609569
609575
609580

BISMA AKHTAR

SYEDA RUBAB ZAHRA

AMNA NOOR

KINZA RIAZ

MINAA FATIMA

AMISH FATIMA

AREEBA ZAHEER

MAHEEN ZEESHAN

MUQADAS FATIMA NIAZI

TEHREEM KHALID

MALAIKA FATIMA NIAZI

SHAINAL KRISTY GILL

EMAN LARAIB

SABA MUSKAN

KAINAT ZAHRA

AMNA MALIK

RIDA NOOR

ANUM SHAFIQUE

HAFZA ZAHRA

HANIA SHAHID

FIZA YASMEEN

SANA FAROOQ

MUNAZZA FATIMA

ANABIYA NOOR

AYMEN RUBAB

ANOUSHA MALIK

SHEHR BANO

WAJIHA MUQADDAS

BUSHRA SALEEM

ALISHBA SHAFIQUE

AYESHA NOOR

ASAWAR NOOR

IRSHAD BAGUM

NEHA MALIK

SOBIA SADIQ

FIZA NAZ

EMAN FATIMA

NADIA PARVEEN

ASIA ASLAM

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

409
381
431
389
342
415
389
466
462
462
477
299

510
451
464
391
464
383
325
498
499

341
392
499
350
340
415
349

479

442 404

**103425*ILM UL HUDA SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS BEHKRI ROAD,CHAKWAL

**103426*BRITISH SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS NEAR NEW LARI ADDA TALAGANG DISTT CHAKWAL

**103427*FATIMA EDUCATOR SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS JABBI SHAH DILAWAR TEH TALAGANG DISTT CHAKWALwww.ta
lee
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609586
609592
609597
609602
609606
609610
609614
609618
609622
609625
609627
609628
609630
609632
647055
647060
647066
647073
647080
647091
647098
647104
647113
647120
647125
647131
647138
647145
647150
647156
647161
647165
663275

616294
616299
616304
616308

616312
616313
616316
616320

NADRA TANVEER

KINZA JILLANI

SADIA HAYYAT

SANIA BASHEER

EMAN KABEER

TOUBA RAZA

SUMMAIYA BIBI

GHULAM FATIMA

ZAINAB BIBI

ZOYA NAHEED

RABIA MUDASSAR

KASHAF EIMAN

BISMA ASGHAR

HADIA SAJID

MAROOSHA HASSAN

AROOJ HAYYAT

ATTIYA

TEHREEM BIBI

TEHREEM SAJJAD

AREESHA MALIK

MUNAZZA FATIMA

WAJEEHA NAWAB

HANIYA FARIYAL

LARAIB ABID

NATASHA SABIR

ISHAL TANVEER

HUMAIRA BIBI

NARMEEN TARIQ

KAINAT YOUSAF

UME HABIBA

MAREENA BIBI

RUMAN SARWAR

AYESHA SHAHID

IKHLAS ZAHID

QURATULAIN

RAMEEN MALIK

TAYYABA IRFAN

BINT-E-ZAHRA

MINAHIL FATIMA

UROOJ FATIMA

KARAM NOOR

PASS

EC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

383

327
356
415

380

341

442
432
392
354
345
388
444

398
411

488

428

403
466

439
362

429
447
459
430

327

444
403

**103428*AL REHMAN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL THANIL KAMAL TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL
www.ta

lee
m

36
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616323
616326
616330

613607
650325
650334
650346
650359
650371
650382
650389
650395

611710
611724
611740
611753
611771
611783
611799
611803
611821
611832
611842
611849
611854
648632
648641
648662
648666
648679
648696
648703
648712
648721
648732
648739

648742
648746

EISHA AMJAD

SAFEERA ZAINAB

SHIREEN SADIQ

FOZIA MUSTAFA

ANNAYA ADEEM

EIMAN ALI QAISAR

ERRAJ MUNTAHA

AYESHA AFTAB

ARSHIA ZAINAB

ADEEN FATIMA

FATIMAH BINTE ASAD

ZOELLA TAYYAB

ZAHRA BATOOL

SHER BANO SAQIB

EMAN ATTA

SYEDA ASMA SHAKEEL

ERINA RIZWAN

SEERAT HUSSAIN

MEERAB SAJJAD

PURWA HAFEEZ

TOOBA SAJID

NOOR UL AIN

EMAN FATIMA

NIMRA BIBI

ZUJJAJA NOOR

AROOJ FATIMA

HAREEM FATIMA

YASHFA IRFAN

MALEEHA ZAINAB

LARAIB SHAHID

KHADEEJA ABDUL RAZZAQ

MINAHIL MEHMOOD

AYESHA NOOR

MANAHIL FATIMA

AREEQA MAZHAR

HIJAB ZAHRA

ABEERA FIAZ

ALISHBA NOOR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

422
366
339

469
537
324
504
343
488
389
525
487

351
384
353
447
370
414
337

467

434

453
323
427

296

480

402

322
442

**103429*INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOL (GIRLS) CHAKWAL CAMPUS, CHAKWAL

**103431*KALLAR KAHAR SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS ODHERWAL CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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613912
613924
613929
650631
650643
650655
650667
650672

507536
507539
507550
507553

507560
507568
507574
507579
507585
507593
507597
507603
507609
507615
507620
507625
507629
507634

536075
536082
536090
536097
536102
536108
536111
536117
536123

536129
536135
536140
536145
536150
536155
536159
536163
536167
536169
536173
536174
536177

WASIA MAQSOOD

LAIBA FAROOQ

MUSKAN ZAHRA

KOMAL KHURRAM

AYESHA WAHEED

SAMREENA ZAINAB

FATIMA TU ZAHRA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

FARHAN AHSAN JAHANGIR

TAYYAB RAZA

MUHAMMAD ADEEL ZAHOOR

MUZAMIL HUSSAIN

HUBDAR HAIDER

FARHAN HAIDER

REHMAN HASSAN

ZARFAM RAZA

NAJAF SAHIL

ZAIN HASSAN

SAIM ABBAS

WASI ABBAS

FAIZAN ALI SAJID

ASAD ULLAH SAQLAIN

NAJAF JAVED

ABU BAKAR

QALAB HASSAN

WASIF KAREEM

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM JALIL

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AOUN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

ALI ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN AKRAM

SHAHZAIB HASSAN

JAHANGIR ALI MUQADAM

MUHAMMAD FAHAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI ASHIR

ALYAN FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT ASGHAR

MUBASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL MAQBOOL

MUHAMMAD SARMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD DANISH RAFIQUE

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

346
420
447

356
421
368
364

288
287
248

335

302

303

**103432*AIR FOUNDATION SCHOOL SYSTEM FOR GIRLS OUDHERWAL CHAKWAL

**104001*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL ARA, (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee
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507534
507542
507549

507557
507564
507571
507576
507583

507588
507591
507598
507607
507613
507618
507622
507627
507630

507635
507637

507639
507641
507643
507645

507647
507648
507650
507652
507654
507656
507659
507660
507661
507662
507663
507664

507665
507666
507667
507668
507669
507670
507671
507672
507673
507674
507675
507676
507677
507678
507679
507680
507681
507682
507683
536079
536081

536091
536094
536104
536109
536112
536122

536128
536134
536136
536144
536149
536153
536154
536158

536162

OBAID ULLAH NAEEM

SAAD ALI

ALI HAIDER

HAIDER SULTAN

SYED FAKHER MEHDI SHAH

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

SHABAN SHARIF

FAHIM KHAN

ALI HAMZA

ANWAAR ALI

SAAD ALI

SAYIL ABBAS

ASAD ALI

ATIB UR REHMAN

ALIYAN AHMED

USAIB HASSAN

ALI ILYAS

ABDULLAH MANZOOR

QASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ADEEL HASNAT

ZEESHAN ALI

FAIZAN ALI

MIRZA ISRAR AFZAL BAIG

HASSAN ALI

GHULAM MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MAAZ JAVID

WAHAB ALI

HASEEB ALI

ABDUL MANAN

SHAHAB SAQIB

SAIM AHMED

SAEED HUSSAIN

FARHAN

MALIK HAIDER ALI

ABDULLAH TARIQ

ZAIN ALI

ZEESHAN HAIDER

HAIDER ALI

WAHID ULLAH

SYED WAQAS HAIDER KAZMI

SAIM ALI

ROSHAN RAZA

SYED ZEESHAN HAIDER ALI SHAH

MIRZA ABDUL MATEEN BAIG

ABDUL HADI

ASAD ZAMEER

ASAD MEHMOOD

SAIM DIL

ZAHID KHALIL

MIRZA DAIM HAIDER

HANZLA HASNAIN

MIRZA FAIZAN ALI

HABIB SULTAN

YAZDAN ALI ABID

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZ ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHAZAM EJAZ

MUHAMMAD AKIF REHMAN

MUHAMMAD WALEED SHAH

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN MAROOF

RAFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD MURSALEEN

MUHAMMAD AMMAR MUNIR

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD OBAIS BIN KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD MATEEN RIAZ

MUHAMMAD KHALIL UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

MUHAMMAD SARAM KAUSAR

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

292

351

357

325

260

311

337

299

523
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536165

536170
536171
536175
536179
536181
536183

536185

536187

536189
536191
536193
536195
536197
536199
536201
536203
536205
536207

500014
500027
500039
500044
500062
500071
500080
500089
500095

500103
500112
500116
500123
500126
500129
500133

500136
500137
500139
500142
500144
500145
500146
500147
500148
500149
500150
500151
500152
500153
500154
500155

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD WASIF ALI

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

SABIR ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ROAIM NAEEM

DANISH ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM SHAHZAD

HANAN ALI

EHTISHAM UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

AHSAN IJAZ

MUHAMMAD UBAID USMAN GHANI

MUDASAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TALHA FAROOQ

ABU BAKAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

SAIM SHEHZAD

MUAHAMMAD SHAMS UZ ZAMAN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

SAEED HAIDER

ZAIN ABBAS

ABDUL GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

SYED AMAN UL HASSAN

ZAIN ABBAS

TAYYAB IMRAN

SYED AHSAN ABBAS SHAH

ALI AKBAR

MIRZA HASEEB GUL

ASAD ULLAH KHAN

MUJTABA FAISAL

SAAD ALI

HASNAIN KHAN

SYED SHABIE AL  HASAN

TAQQI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA

MUJTABA GHANI

MALIK SHEHRYAR GUL

INAM UL HAQ

ABDUL GHANI

ABDUL QADIR

HASSAAN ALI

SAMI UL HASSAN

AHMAD SULTAN

AKIF QAYYUM

ABDULLAH AMEER

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

359

377
348

455

339
498
506
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500156
500157
500158
500159
500160
500161
500162
500163
500164
500165
500166
500167
500168
500169
500170
500171
500172
500173
500174
500175
500176
500177
500178
500179
500180
500181
500182
500183
500184
500185
500186
500187
500188
500189
500190
500191
500192

500193
500194
500195
500196
500197
500198
500199
500200
500201

500202
500203
500204
500205
500206
500207
500208
500209
500210
500211
500212
500213
500214
500215
500216
500217
500218
500219
500220
500221
500222
500223
500224
500225
500226
500227
500228
500229

ABDUL JABBAR

FAHAD HASAN GHAZI

MUHAMMAD ABDUR REHMAN

SAIM HUSSAIN

FARHAD IMRAN

AARIAN ALI

FAHEEM HAIDER

WAHAB HASSAN

ZAIN ALI

ARIYAN GUL

ZEESHAN RAZA

YOUSAF JAN

UMAR SAJID

QASIM DAUD

UMER ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD AHSAN ALI

ALIYAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AHMED FAROOQ

MIRZA MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ZAIN ALI

NIAZ WALI KHAN

MIRZA TAJAMAL HUSSAIN

SHERBAZ ALI

ZAIN ABDULLAH

ABDUL MUNAF

BILAL HAIDER

FARHAN ALI

ABDUL MANAN

ABDUL HANAN ARIF

ABDUL AWAIS

WAHAB AHMED

MALIK USAMA NAVEED

HASSAN RAZA

MALIK ATHAR WAHEED

MALIK AMAN ULLAH

MIRZA MUHAMMAD RAZA NAEEM

MIRZA MUHAMMAD REHAN

MALIK AHMED RIZWAN

ALI HAIDER

MIRZA FAIZAN BAIG

SAFI ULLAH

GHULAM IBBAL HASSAN

OBAID ULLAH

REHMAT ULLAH

ALI HAIDER

TEHZEB UL HASSAN

AMAN ALI

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

KOMAIL IFTIKHAR

ABDUL WAHID

SHERAZ HUSSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABU AL HASSAN

SAIM ALI

MALIK SAAD ALI

HASNAIN ALI

NOUMAN KHAN

MALIK FAHAD AHMED

AUSAF HAIDER

NAIMAT GHAFFAR

ABDUL HANAN

FARHAD AKHTAR

ABDUL BASIT

SYED MUHAMMAD HURAIRA

ASAD AHMED

ALI HAMZA

ALI ABBAS

HASSAAN ASMAT

INAAM UL DIN

ABDULLAH

RAHMAT ULLAH

WASIF ALI

SAIM ALI

QURBAN HUSSAIN

ARSLAN MANSOOR

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

ABSENT

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

351

309

271
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500230
528021
528033
528045
528060
528073
528083
528093
528102
528113
528119
528124
528129
528134
528138
528142
528146
528152
528155
528158
528163
528166
528169
528172
528174
528176
528178
528180
528182
528183
528184
528185
528186
528187
528188
528189
528190

528191
528192
528193
528194
528195
528196
528197
528198
528199
528200
528201
528202

528203
528204
528205
528206
528207
528208
528209
528210
528211
528212
528213
528214
528215
528216
528217
528218
528219
528220
528221
528222
528223
528224
528225
528226
528227

ABUBAKAR

MUHAMMAD EHTASHAM UL HASAN

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD ANS IQBAL

MUHAMMAD KAIF ALI

MUHAMMAD SAAD

UMAIR ALI

EHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD KABIR

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB WALEED

AFNAN SAEED

MUHAMMAD ATA UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD USMAN

HASAN BILAL

MUHAMMAD HANAN NADEEM

DANISH ALI

MUHAMMAD SULTAN

MUHAMMAD GHANUM ALI

MUHAMMAD KABEER

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD MOHI UD DIN

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI

MUHAMMAD WARIS

HASAN MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD NAJAM UD DIN

MUHAMMAD REHAN JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN BASHIR

MUHAMMAD SOBAN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA IRFAN

MUHAMMAD TALHA BILAL

MUHAMMAD KASHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAVED

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

ALI RAZA

USMAN KHALID

MUZAMMAL ANEES

ALI SHER

EHTISHAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL SHAHID

AHSAN HAMEED

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD RIYAN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD BASEER SULTAN

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ UR REHMAN

ASHARAB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN SAEED

AMMAR HUSSAIN TARRAR

ZAMAN ABBAS

REHAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AKASH

MUHAMMAD HASAAN NOOR

MUHAMMAD HASHIM KHAN

YASIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

IMRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAROON ASHRAF

RAEES KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAMEER KHALID

SOBAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAMI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD ZAMURAD

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

MC-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

382

328

314
403
462
370
362

367
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528228
528229
528230
528231
528232
528233
528234
528235
528236
528237
528238
528239
528240
528241
528242
528243

500010
500024
500035
500050
500061
500072
500081
500090
500100
500107
500109
500115
500121
500127
500128
500132
528020
528028

528044
528058

528072

528085
528094
528099
528109
528116
528123
528130
528135
528139
528143
528148
528150
528154
528159
528162
528165
528168
528171

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN MASOOD

AMBER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD REHAN ASHRAF

YASIR ALI

MUHAMMAD AURANGZEB

MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD REHAN

SAMAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HAROON

MUHAMMAD ALI JAWAD

ASNAN MADNI ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER UL ISLAM

MUHAMMAD JAHANZEB ALI

MUHAMMAD YASIR SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD MURSALEEN

HAMMAD HASSAN

ABDULLAH RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SAJWAL KHAN

SAWAL ZAMEER

WAHAB ALI WASAY

ALI HASHIM

FAZAL NOUMAN

QASIM MAZHAR

ZOHAIB ALI

SHARAB HASSAN

SHAHBAZ HAIDER

MEHRAN ASHRAF

ATIF ALI

ALI HAMZA

CHAND ALI

SAMAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MASOOD

MUHAMMAD ZULNORAIN FAZIL

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD SAMI UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASAAN

MUHAMMAD ALI SAYAM

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

MOATTAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AMAN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM LIAQAT

MUHAMMAD SOBAN

MUHAMMAD QASEEM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD MERAJ UL HAQ

HARIS RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD IRTAZA HASSAN

MUHAMMAD QAIS ALI

AREES TASAWAR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ALI

MUHAMMAD SAIM

MUHAMMAD SAMRAN

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

307
362
373
335

376
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RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO
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BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 635

507754
507760
507771
507773
507784
507788
507794
507804
536215
536220
536233
536235
536246
536254
536256

507684
507689
507693
507698
507704
507705
507710
507713
507716
507718
507721
507725
507726
507729

507535
507541
507548
507556
507563
507566

507572
507580
507587
507595
507599
507604

ZAIN ALI

ZAIN ALI

FAISAL SULTAN

AQIB EJAZ

MALIK MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

AKASH ALI

ZAIN ALI

GHULAM SARWAR

MUHAMMAD ISRAR

MUHAMMAD MUZZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD MASOOD UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MANAN ABDULLAH

REHAN BANARAS

ABDULLAH ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN HAYAT

SHARJEEL ABBASS

BILAL MALIK

HUMAYUN MUMTAZ

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SALIMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HAMMAD HABIB

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD MUJEEB

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM

MUHAMMAD JAWAD ALI

HAMEED ULLAH

ALI

ZAFRAN ALI

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR

MIRZA SAIF ULLAH BAIG

UBAID ULLAH RASHEED

SAMI ULLAH

MIRZA SHARJEEL ABBAS

SYED MUHAMMAD AOUN RAZA

SYED ALLYAN ABBAS

ZAIN ALI

SAIF UR REHMAN

ARSALAN HAIDER

HASSAN ALI

ABU BAKAR NASIR

SAAD RAFIQUE

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

361

280

350
307

267
288
286
321
270

247
272

355

**104006*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL DHARYALA KAHOON, (CHAKWAL)

**104007*GOVT. SIR SYED HIGH SCHOOL KATAS, (CHAKWAL)
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 636

507612

507616
507623
536078
536084
536087
536093
536100

536105

536116
536120
536126
536133
536139
536143
536148

507533
507540
507547
507554
507561
507569
507577

507582
507589

507594
507601

507606
507611

536076

536086
536088
536096
536103

536107
536113
536119

536124
536130
536138
536141

536146

536151
536156
536160

ABDULLAH KHAN

MIRZA SAIM ALI

TEHZEEB-AL-HASSAN

ARYAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASSAN HAFEEZ

ALI RAZA

MUDASSAR ALI YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD SHAMROOZ

MUHAMMAD SAFEER AHMED

SHAHZAIB ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD KAIF

MUHAMMAD SAFI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SANA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHWAIZ

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

AHMAD BILAL

MUJTABA JILANI

NAYYER GHAFOOR

ISLAM ALI

ZAIN AYUB

AHMED SHOAIB

BILAL FAREED

MUJTABA HAIDER

ANAS FARHAD

SYED AMEER HAMZA

AHMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

USAMA FAROOQ

DANISH RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT

NOMAN SADIQ

BILAWAL IRFAN

MUHAMMAD NISHAN WASEEM

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR

MUHAMMAD WALEED

ABBAS ALI

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

326

269
268

**104009*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL SALOI,  (CHAKWAL)
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507752
507762
507767
507778
507779
507789
507796
507805
507808
507816
507822
507828
507832
507835
507839
507841
507843
507845
507847
507848
507849
507850
507851
507852
507853
507854
507855
507856
507857
507858
507859
507860
507861
507862
507863
507864
507865

507866
507867
507868
507869
536219
536222
536228
536234
536247
536249
536255
536266
536268
536278
536283
536288
536293
536297
536301
536305
536308
536312
536315
536317
536321
536323
536324
536326
536328
536330
536331
536332
536333
536334
536335
536336
536337

SHAHBAZ ALI

SUNEEB HASSAN

ALI HAIDER

MALIK MUHAMMAD TAWASAL ABBAS

AHAD ALI

MOIZ INAYAT

UMAR SAEED

RAJA WALI YAR

MAJID IMRAN

MALIK AHMED ALI

SHAFA HAIDER

ABDUL MATEEN ASGHAR

AHMAD ALI

FAIZAN ALI

MUSTAQEEM SAJID

AZAN ALI

HAIDER ALI MURTAZA

MALIK ASIF MAHMOOD

MALIK WASAF RIZWAN RASHID

HAIDER SULTAN

ABDUL AHAD

RAJA MUHAMMAD HASHIR

AHMED SULTAN SAEED

HANZALA IBRAR

AKMAL MEHMOOD

FAIZAN AAMIR

WASIF ALI

HANZALA AHMAD

RAJA BANARAS NAWAZ

HUZAIFA ALI

JAWAD IJAZ AHMED

HAMMAD HAYAT

FAWAD IJAZ AHMED

AFZAAL IQBAL

MUSTAFA HAIDER

TASSADAQ REHMAN

SHAH ZAMAN

MIRZA KHAN

GHULAM NABI

ALIYAN TARIQ

HAIDER ALI

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA HAMID

MUHAMMAD IMTANAN ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD TAHA BASEER

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SANA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD TASEER HAIDER

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD AMAN

RAYAN AHMED

ABDUL WAHID

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

USMAN ZAIB

MUHAMMAD TALHA

ABDUL WAHAB

RASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

MUHAMMAD MUDDASAR

IMRAN KHAN

ABDUL MUQADAM

MUHAMMAD HASSAM WASEEM KHAN

SHAHZAIB IMRAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABADIN

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB NASIR

TABASSAM REHMAN

ABDULLAH KHALID

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA

IBTISAM ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

UC-I

PASS

EC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

329

376

370
334

371
349

357
422
334

334

338

330

253
318

322

359

447

**104010*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL DALWAL (CHAKWAL)
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536338
536339
536340
536341
536342
536343
536344
536345
536346
536347
536348
536349
536350

512236
512242
512248
512254
512260
512266
512272
512277
512282
512287
512292
512297
512301
512308
512312
512313
512317
512320
512323
512326
512330
512332
512335
512338

512341

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD DANISH

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN NASEER

ABDULLAH NAWAZ

DANISH IRFAN

ABDUL RAHIM

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN

NISAR HAMZA

SHAHMEER AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ZIA

MUHAMMAD HARIS ABRAR

QAMAR UL HASNAT

SULTAN SIKANDAR AWAN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUNTAZIR MEHDI

MUHAMMAD AASHIR SHAKEEL

ABDUL JALEEL

QASID UL BARKAT

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB MINHAS

ARFAT HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HASEEB UL HASSAN

TAYYAB REHMAN

QAMAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

EHSAN ALI

SYED ARSAL ABBAS

KASHIF ALI

MALIK AFTAB FAROOQ

RAJA ALI SHER

MUHAMMAD BILAL IRFAN

MUHAMMAD SAMAR AMEER

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

392

374
355

319

268
406
251

321
287

263

235

330
**104011*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL DALAIL PUR TEH CHOA SAIDAN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL
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509833
509838
509843
509850

509856
509863
509873
509880
509887
509890
509896
509901
509904
509908

509912

509917
509921
509925
509927
509931
509933
538416
538422
538430

538439
538450
538458
538466
538472
538479
538482
538489
538495
538498

538503

HAMZA MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

NABEEL HASSAN

SAIF ULLAH

UBAID ULLAH ZAHID

MALIK AOUN ABBAS

AKMAL SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD DANIAL

HASNAIN FAROOQ

ADEEL AHMAD

SHAZIM REHMAN

UBAIDULLAH

AFTAB HUSSAIN

HAMZA RAZA

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD AFRASIAB ANJUM

ZAIN ABDULLAH

SAAD AHMAD KHAN

SHARJEEL HASSAN

NAVEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD WASIF

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE AKBAR

MUDASSIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YASIR

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD FAWAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

BASIT ALI

ALI ZAIN

AAMIR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SAQIB TANVEER

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I PHY-I

374

311

305

278

**104012*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL MISRIAL THE TALAGANG CHAKWAL
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540370
540378
540394
540405
540413
540423
540435
540447
540458
540463
540475
540483
540490
540499
540507
540514
540520
540525
540531
540536
540542

512849
512856
512860

512866
512871
512876
512880
512885
512891
512894
512899
512901
512906
512911
512915

541777
541782
541790
541793
541800

541805
541809
541813
541818
541822
541826
541829
541831
541834
541838

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD MOAZZAM

TALIB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

ZEESHAN SOHAIL

MANAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN MAZHAR

ADNAN JAMEEL

KHAWAR ALI

NEMAT KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN ASHRAF

ABAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

AWAB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HAMID

YASEEN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD SHAKIR

ABDUL REHMAN

HASHAM FAROOQ

ABAD HASSAN

ZAIN ALI

FAIZAN ALI

MOHSIN ALI

MUHAMMAD AHMAD ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

AHMAD MUJTABA

ZULQARNAIN ABBAS

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

HASSAN ABDULLAH

ABDUL WAHAB

MEHTAB SALEEM

ISMAIL KHAN

HAMID HABIB

ADEEL SHEHZAD

ASIM SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD MEHRAJ GULL

REHAN ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD HAMZA ALI

MUNAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NASIR

AHMER ABBAS FARHAD

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

GUL NASEEB

MUHAMMAD REHAN SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD USMAN

BANARAS ALI

MUHAMMAD FURQAN

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD HASNAT YAQOOB

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I

CSC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I UC-I

EC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PST-I THQ-I UC-I

UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I

ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I

296

262

308

300
243

314
315
293

267

288

270

**104013*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL FIM KASSAR TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL
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541842
541845

510571
510579
510588
510597
510605
510614
510621
510627
510634
510639
510644
510648
510649
510653
510658
510663
510666
510670
510673
510675
510677
510681
510683
510685
510688
510690
510692
510693
539404
539409
539423
539431
539439
539447

539454
539461
539472
539478
539484
539488
539493
539494
539499
539503
539507

ZIA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN HAIDER

ADEEL ABBAS

LIAQAT ALI SHAH

AHMED RAZA

ADIL FAROOQ

ZULQARNAIN HAIDER

BARJEES ALI HAIDER

ZAIN ALI

AHMED REHMAN

CH HAIDER SULTAN

BILAL HASSAN

HAMZA REHMAN

DAOOD AHMAD

SHAMEER

FAIZAN AHMAD

BASSAM JAVAID

PASBAN ABBAS

ABDUL RAHIM

AZADAR HUSSAIN

HAIDER ALI

SYED ALI ABBAS

SAIF UR REHMAN

TALHA ALI

RANA HASEEB MUKHTIAR

ABDUL MALIK

NAQEEB HAIDER

ALI ABBAS

ABDUL REHMAN

MALIK MOHSIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AMMAR AFZAL

HAROON ALI

AHSAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ADIL ABBAS

MUDASSAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN AFSHAN

MUHAMMAD YASIR ALI

DANISH ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SAIM NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD KHUBAB UL WARIS

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

FARAZ FAISAL

AAMIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ALI

BASIT MUJTABA

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

315

295
306
351
371
365
450
351
322
374
357
350
386
328
319
407
471
409
404
447
341
346
390
486
326
343
320
376
407

382
346
402
331

350
323
372
379
361
416
351
372
299
347

**104015*Govt. High school Bikhari Kalan, teh and distt Chakwal
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 642

511045
511057
511064
511076
511086
511095
511103
511112
511120
511129
511137
511146
511156
511164
511171
511173
511177
511183

510370
510381
510391
510403
510412
510422
510438
510442
510452
510463
510470
510479
510488
510496
539224
539226
539243
539253

539263

539273
539283
539290
539303
539312
539323
539331
539341
539347

539352

539357
539363

539371
539376
539380

AMIR SHAHZAD

AOWN NAWAZ

HAIDER ALI

SABIH UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MALIK ABBAS ALI

SHAYAN ALI

QASIM ALI

ALI HASSAN

SYED MUHAMMAD FAKHIR

NOUMAN MUSHTAQ

HASSAN ABID

MUHAMMAD USMAN

AZAR ALI

AMMAR AZIZ

MUHAMMAD AHMED JAVED

MUHAMMAD SAMEER IKRAM

HASSAN ALI

JASIM FARID

AARYAN LIAQAT

HAMZA ALI

ABDUL WAHAB

AARYAN MEHMOOD

HAMZA TARIQ

ANAS RAZA

HASSAN ALI

KASHIF ALI

JAWAD ANSAR

SHAH ZAIB

MUJTABA AHMED MALIK

ABDUL WAHID IRFAN

RAQEEB REHMAN

MUHAMMAD JASIM

MUHAMMAD MAHTAB ALI

ALYAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASEEB-UR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD AJMAL

MUHAMMAD QAUSAIN AMEEN

MUHAMMAD QADEER

NADIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAT QASIM

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

MUHAMMAD BILAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SIKANDAR
HAIDARI

KHURRAM HUSSAIN

ABDUR RAZIQ

MUHAMMAD JIBRAN

HUMAYUN ASLAM

MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD ASAD

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

ABSENT

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

362
362

223

267
332

347

409

395
387

295

252

**104017*GHS JABAIRPUR TEH. AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**104019*GOVT, HIGH SCHOOL KHARA, TEH. AND DISTT CHAKWAL
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508118
508123

508135
508150
508153
508163
508177
508182
508197
508203
508213
508221
508226
508234
508246
511042
511054
511067
536473
536486
536501
536514
536525
536537
536541
536552
536570
536574
536591
536600
536608
536612
536622
539825
539837
539846

539856
539865

SAIF ULLAH IRFAN

SYED MUHAMMAD MURTAZA MEHDI
NAQVI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AMEER

MUGHEES AHMED

SYED MEESAM ABBAS KAZMI

EJAZ ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

NOUMAN SHARIF

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ALI

MUNEEB ASIF

SYED MUHAMMAD IRTAZA

ABDUL REHMAN

ABDULLAH KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NASIR

FAIQ ALI HAIDER

SYED AHSAN SHAHEEN

RAJA MUHAMMAD HAROON SHAHZAD

MUSFIR RIAZ

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MEHDI

ALI UMMAES

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAHID HAROON

MUHAMMAD AFRAZ ALI

AHSAN TANVEER

AMEER AFNAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD TAHA EJAZ

MUHAMMAD SAMEER KHALID

MUHAMMAD UBAID -UR- REHMAN

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD NASIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD TALHA SHAHZAD

USMAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD HARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD UMER SULTAN

UMAIR AFSAR

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD AUN

MUHAMMAD OBAID HASSAN

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS479

453
455
269

397
432
406
369
394
389
389
474
488
432

400
366
409
313

378
329
343
367
331
414
413
440
344
407
383
461

506
346

**104020*BAHRIA FOUNDATION SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS MINHAS ABAD CAMPUS JHELUM ROAD CHAKWAL.
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541066
541084
541091
541102
541119
541131
541140
541150
541161
541171
541176
541184
541191
541199
541203
541209
541214
541220
541226
541231
541235
541240
541245
541249
541251
541256

510565
510574
510584
510592
510600
510610
510620
510625
510631
510637

510642
539403
539411
539421
539429
539437
539450
539453
539465
539469

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

EHTESHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD BASHEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

WASIF HUSSAIN

MUNEEB UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD JIBRAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN WAJID

ASAD REHMAN

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD KALEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD SAIM ALI

HAMZA KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

AHMED KHAN

ALI HAMZA

LUQMAN ABBAS

ALI ASGHAR

SAADAIN HAIDER

SYED ZAIN ABBAS KAZMI

TOUSEEF HAIDER

SUBHAN ALI

HAIDER ALI

ABDULLAH ZAIN

HABIB UR REHMAN

ANWAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD FAREED

BASIT ALI

BASIT AZIZ

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD ASAD ALI

MUHAMMAD FURQAN ALI

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

434

382

371

341
300
317

336

348
381

315

393

305

**104021*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL,  MOHRA KORE CHASHAM TEH. AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**104022*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, THOHA BAHADUR, TEH. AND DISTT CHAKWAL
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539475
539481
539489

500006
500016
500036
500051
500054
500064
500074
500086
500096
500104
528019
528031
528042
528057
528071
528082
528091
528101
528111
528118
528125
528128
528133
528137

510375
510385
510395

510407

510415
510426
510436
510449

510458
510462
510471
510480
510489
510497
510504

510512

TAIMOOR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

SHAMIR HUSSAIN

ALI HAMZA

FAIZAN HAIDER

GHANI SAIF ALI

HUBDAR HUSSAIN

ZAIN ALI

AOWN ALI

SYED AOUN MUHAMMAD ABBAS SHAH

UBAID-ULLAH

ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ASJAD MAROOF

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL ISLAM

SUFIYAN ALI

SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD ZAIN NASEER

ATTER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEH-UR-RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD ASGHAR

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD SULMAN JHANGEER

MUHAMMAD REYAN

SAIF AMEER

SHAKEEL HASSAN

ZAINULABEDEEN

DILSHAD AMEER

AHMED ALI

JUNAID IQBAL

JAWAD AHMAD

WALEED HASAN

ABDUL MOIZ

SAIF UR REHMAN

AHMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN ALI

SHEHERYAR SAJID

BILAL HASAN

SHAHZAIB SIKANDAR

ABDULLAH NASIR

PST-I

CSC-I

CSC-I EC-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

PST-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

309

265

287

372

342

275

326

**104023*GLOBAL WELFARE SCHOOL SYSTEM(SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS) CHOA SAIDAN SHAH DISTT. CHAKWAL

**104024*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL PATALIAN, TEH. AND DISTT. CHAKWAL
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510519
510524
510530
510538
510542
510547

513351
513357
513363
513369
513375

513381

513386
513392
513398

513401
513408
513413
513418
513421
513424
513428
513432

513437

513440

513442
513446

513450

510566
510575
510585
510594
510603
510608

539407
539415
539424
539432
539441

ZAINULABEDEEN

ZOHAIB HASAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

SAHIL AYUB

YASIR ALI

KASHIF HUSSAIN

SAAD ULLAH TAHIR

ALI MAHDI

SYED FARHAN ALI KAZMI

JUNAID ASHRAF

FAIZ UR REHMAN

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD NABEEL MUMTAZ

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD SHAH ZAIN HASSAN

KONAIN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

BILAL HUSSAIN

ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD AQIB HUSSAIN

ARSLAN ARSHAD

ZUBAIR SAQLAIN

SHAH MIR NAWAZ

ZAMAN ALI

SYED SHABAB UL HASSAN SHAH

JIBRAN GUL

ABDUL RAOUF

ARSLAN HAIDER

HAIDER ALI

SHAH ZAIB ALI

FARHAN ALI

SAMI ULLAH

AMMAR YASIR

MUHAMMAD ZAIB

MUHAMMAD SADDIS

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

ALI TURAB

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I

292

332

290

**104025*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL THIRPAL, TEH. AND DISTT. CHAKWAL

**104026*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, SIDHAR, TEH. AND DISTT. CHAKWALwww.ta
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510376

510384

510394
510408

510416
510425

510434

510446
510455
510466

510474
539219
539229
539241
539248
539258
539270
539281

539292

539301
539310
539319
539328
539338

542176
542182
542192
542200
542208
542216
542224
542232
542241

542248
542255
542263

AARIF MEHMOOD

UMER SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

QABIL KHAN

NUAMAN ASHRAF

FARHAN ZAFAR

TANZEEL AHMED

ABDUL WAHAB KHALID

AASIM NAWAZ

SYED MUHAMMAD REHMAN ALI SHAH
GILANI

ZEESHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD AFYAN

EHTISHAM AHMED

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD MAIRAJ KHALID

ZAHOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AFEEF

SHAHZAIB ALI

NAQASH HAIDER

SAIM_UL_HAQ

MUHAMMAD SAIF

SAQIB JAVED

SHANAWAR RAFIQ

HUZAIFA RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD ASAD

AZKAR HAIDER

AYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

ABSENT

PST-I

PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

370

278

**104027*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, CHAWLI, TEH. AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**104028*GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL DOREY,  TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 648

508817
508826
508830
508843
508845
508854
508860
508863
508871
508875
508877
508885
508889
508892
508900
508904
508907
508914
508917
508924
508927
508929
508933
508935
508938
508942
508945
508949
537536
537544
537547
537553
537558
537564
537572
537577
537582

537587
537591
537593
537596
537599
537602
537605
537608
537611
537614
537618
537619
537623
537625
537628
537632
537634
537639
537642
537644
537646

GHULAM MUSTAFA

ABDUL HADI KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN

UMAR FAROOQ

TANZEEL ALI

TASADAQ ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

SHAHEER HUSSAIN

ABDUL REHMAN

BILAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD DANIAL ASLAM

AHMAD KHAN

SAAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD BILAL

SHOUKAT AHMED

SAMEER AHMAD

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

FARMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ATIF EMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI WASIF

NAZAKAT HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH HASSAN

FARHAN BAKHSH

ASAD HAYAT

SAQIB ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD

ADNAN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAWAL

AITAZAZ AHSAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD TAHA

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD NORAIZ

MUHAMMAD RUSTAM ALI KHAN

MUSHTAQ AHMED

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FRAZ

MUHAMMAD USMAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SIRAJ

MUHAMMAD SHABAN

AMMAR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ROMAN SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

MUHAMMAD SAMI IMRAN

FARIS IMTIAZ

MUHAMMAD QASIM FOZAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD TANVEER

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

314

465
470

389
288

327

299

332
370
347
404

445

347
351

364

430
330

364

318
397

**104029*MUHAMMADAN EDUCATION SYSTEM SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS LAWA DISTT TALAGANG
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 649

500002
500015
528013
528025
528048
528059
528074

507537
507543
507551
507558
507565
536077
536085
536089
536098
536101
536106
536115
536121
536127
536132

508324
508339
508349
508365
508381
508393
508405
508419
508429
508442
509499
509524
509528

509549
509558
509571
536711
536722
536730
536743
536754
536768

536780
536792
536802
536813

TAWAKKAL REHMAN KAMAL

ROHAID

MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD DANISH

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN SAJID

MUHAMMAD ARYAN

MUJEEB SABIR

AHAD JAHNZAIB

ALI ASGHAR NAWAB

HAIDER ALI

RUSTAM ALI

UMAIR ALI

MUHAMMAD WIRD E ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD JASIM HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD HASHIR JAHNZAIB

MUHAMMAD HASEEB ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ESHARIB ZAIN

ZEE WAQAR

MUHAMMAD TALHA QAYYUM

AMMAN ALI

ABDUL HASEEB

ZAIN ALI

ASJAD ABDULLAH

ZAIN IRFAN

MUHAMMAD ABID SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD ARMAGHAN JAVED

HADI MEHBOOB

MALIK KAIF ALI

AHMED ALI

FAKHAR SULTAN

AJWAD MUSTAQEEM

JUNAID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AASHIR

MUSA KALIMULLAH

MANZAR HAYAT

FAKHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

MUHAMMAD HIFZ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TOUSEER

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

UMAIR USMAN

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD HAMZA AMEER

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

TAIMOOR SULTAN

CHE-I CSC-I THQ-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

ISL-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

ISL-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PST-I

BIO-I

278

322

300

327

365
395

306

389

301

398
335
302
441

414

**104030*ALIF LAAM MEEM CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL FOR BOYS CHOA SAIDA SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL

**104031*THE VISION SCHOOL SYSTEM FOR BOYS BASHARAT TEH CHOA SAIDAN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL

**104052*THE SPIRIT SCHOOL (BOYS) TALAGANG , DISTT. TALAGANG
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536821
536831
536840
536849
536859
536866
536874
536886
536890
536895
538025
538041
538056
538073
538086
538097
538109
538124
538137

508328
508340
508353
508366
508375
508390
508403
508415
508427
508440
508450
508462
508469
508473
508480
508484
508490
509955

509972
509983
509985
510004
510007
510020
510030
510039
510046
510057
510064
510071
536715
536727
536740
536752
536764
536776

MUHAMMAD MASHAL HADI

USMAN ASIF

AHSAN IQBAL

MUBASIR FAWAD MALIK

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABDIN

MUHAMMAD RASHID

MUHAMMAD ZURTASHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HANZALA

NISAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZAKA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD TANVEER IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SAGHEER

MUHAMMAD SAIF UR REHMAN

MUZAMMAIL FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MOHAMMAD SOBAN SADIQ

MUHAMMAD MADNI

MUHAMMAD UMAIR SHOAIB

SAMMAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AHSAN ABBAS

ABDUL REHMAN

SHERAZ SHAFIQUE

GHULAM MOHI UD DIN

AHMED SULTAN

UMAR ABDULLAH

SAIM KHAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD EHTASHAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AQID

SHOAIB AKHTER

RAJA ZAIGHAM ABBAS

ALI AHMED

ZAIGHAM TAUQEER

MALIK HANZALA SAEED

ASAD ALI ANIQ

SAAD AZIZ

FAHAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARHAM MATEEN

SAAD ABDULLAH

SAMEER JAVED

MALIK MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD ALI ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD ALIAAN HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ABU HURAIRA

AZADAR HUSSAIN SAJID

ZAIN UL ABIDIN

HAMZA MUNIR

MUHAMMAD ZARGHAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD UMAR ABDULLAH

AYYAN MALIK

PASS

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PST-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

501

352
446

366
366

356

252
389

383
291
439

400

299
233
353

492
392
403

441

283
318

395

480
488
324
322
449
407

**104053*STEPS INTERNATIONAL GRAMMAR BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL TALAGANG, DISTT TALAGANG
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 651

536789
536800
536808
536811
536823
536832
536841
536850
538561
538572
538582
538592
538602
538611
538621
538628
538638
538643
538658
538664
538670
538682
538689
538692
538696

508320
508332
508350
508363
508377
508385
508408
508421

500004
500019
500030

500042
500060
500070

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN SHABIRR

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER SIKANDER

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL KHURRAM

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA ADIL

MUHAMMAD HARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD ROSHAAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AKBAR

SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD JAZIM UMER

ZIA UL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB ALI

AMBER

MUHAMMAD REHAN GHOURI

ASHIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASEEB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA UMAR

MUHAMMAD UBAID UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL NOOR

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MALIK

MUHAMMAD SAAD SAJID

SAMEED ALI HAIDER

ABDUL HANAN ABID

ESHAAN MANSAB

MUHAMMAD ARMAGHAN ALAM

HASSAM ALI

HAMDAN TAHIR

RAJA MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

AHMED IJAZ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

FARHAD FARIDOON

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MIRZA HABIBULLAH

RAJA MUHAMMAD FAZEEL IMRAN

ASIM ALI

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

430
458
363

362

344

467

432
305

453

305
369

290
360

372
515
521
353
473

337
448
465 313

**104054*BAHRIA FOUNDATION SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS, TALAGANG, DISTT TALAGANG

**104055*THE EDUCATORS BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, CHOA SAIDAN SHAH, DISTT CHAKWAL 
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 652

528015
528032
528047
528053
528067
528079
528089
528104
528112

500009
500022
500037
500047
500056
500073
500083
500091
500098
500105
528018
528034
528041
528056
528069
528080
528090
528100

508820
508828
508836
508839
508848
508851
508858
508865
508867

508872
508881
508884
508891
508895
508897
508905
508910
508915

MUHAMMAD NAJEEB SULTAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL BAIG

MUHAMMAD ZUNAIN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

ADNAN KHAN

ATHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

AYYAN ZAID

MUHAMMAD KASHAN

ABU BAKKAR

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKKAR SADDIQUE

ISMAIL ABDULLAH

MIRZA MUHAMMAD DANIYAL SHAHZAD

RAJA IBRAHIM KHALID

ASAD ULLAH

UMAR FAROOQ

ZAID ASHIR

MIRZA HASSAAN BAIG

IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SAMEER TAHIR

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD FAIQ ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD IRTAZA AFSAR

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

JAHANZAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MOHSIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AHTASHAM DAWOD

MUHAMMAD ATIF

FAIZAN SHER

MUHAMMAD AMMAD SHOUKAT

SARMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ATIF

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD DANISH

MUHAMMAD ATIF

ABDUL HADI

MUHAMMAD ASAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

318
348
481

406

309

385

378
319
444
337
354
362

358
346

410
406
421
492
451
332

420

323

492
507
462

**104057*ALLIED SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS CHOA SAIDEN SHAH, DISTT. CHAKWAL

**104058*ZAIB MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS LAWA, TALAGANG
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION
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508920
508922
508926
508930
508934
508936
508939
508941
508944
508947
508950
508953
508955
508956
508958
508961
508962
508964
508965
537535
537543
537550
537555
537560
537565
537571
537576
537581
537586
537590
537594
537597
537600
537603
537606
537609
537612

537615
537617
537621
537622
537627
537630
537631
537635
537637
537640
537645
537647
537649
537652
537653
537655
537656
537657
537658
537659
537660
537661
537662
537663
537664
537665
537666

MUHAMMAD AHMAR

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

JAWAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD BILAL

UBAID-UR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

MUHAMMAD ADIL

MALIK ATTAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD ALSAMA MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD AAMIR HASSNAIN

MOHSIN SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

MOHSIN IQBAL

FATEH KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD AZMAT HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN SARWAR

MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN

MUHAMMAD ROSHAN ZAMEER

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD SAIM ATTARI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ABRAR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD IBBAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHAB

MUHAMMAD HASSNAIN

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

MUHAMMAD HAMZA SULTAN

MUHAMMAD SAFFI

MUHAMMAD KHAWAR NIAZI

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD HASAAN ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD HASSAM

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

AHSAN JAMAL SHAH

QAMAR DEEN

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD FARKH KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD HAMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD MUSTAQEEM AHMED

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

MUHAMMMAD AHMED ALI

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD HAMZA AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

DANISH LIAQAT

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD MALIK

MUHAMMAD SAQLAN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD HABIB

FARAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD KASHAN NAWAZ

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

440
480
309
353
339
376

340

383
363

391
474
349

380

360

382
379
325

438
403

368
328
352
346
348

403

406
285

367

353

412

467
445

424
447

396
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 654

509378
509387
509391
509395
509402
509404
509407
509411
509418
509419
509424
509427
509433
509436
509441
537912
537916
537919
537923
537927
537931
537935
537938
537941
537944
537947
537950
537953

512351
512365
512378
512388
512401
512409
541069
541080

541096
541107

ZOHAIB IMRAN

HAMMAD ABDULLAH

HAMZA BIN QASIM

MUHAMMAD BASIL

ABDUL JABBAR

SHERAZ ZAFAR

MUGHEERA MOHSIN

SAAD ABDULLAH

FARHAN ALI KHAN

ABDUL NAFEY

FARHAN

AASHIR ALI SAJID

URWA MAQBOOL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABU HURAIRAH

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD SAAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD TALAL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD IDREES

HARIS ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD HASEEB ASLAM

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD YAHYA ASIF

MUHAMMAD HAMZA AMEER

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SHOUKAT

ABD-UL-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

WAHAB ALI

SHAHMEER HUSSAIN

JAWAD ALI

ZEESHAN ALI BIN AHMED RAJA

MOEED AHMED

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD WASI

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

422

395
400
421
391
345
329
378
432
397

383
345
281
343
377
392

365
356
395
378
400
376
416

338

383
400
351

**104059*BAIT-US-SALAM SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS, SAGHAR TEH. TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**104060*THE HOPE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS, VPO PHOTAKI, TEH. AND DISTT. CHAKWAL
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500005
500025
500031
500043
500053
500066
500076
500084
500093
500102
500113
500118
500122
500125
500131
528010
528023
528036
528050
528063
528075
528086
528096
528106
528114
528122
528127
528132
528140
528144
528147
528151
528156
528160

528022
528035

528046
528049

MUSTAJAB HUSSAIN

EHSAM HASSAN

ABDUL AHAD

ZAIN HASSAN

UMER FAROOQ

MALIK SHAHEER ABBAS

NOUMAN

ABDUL WAHAB

CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD RIASAT

SYED ALI ADNAN SHAH BUKHARI

WAJAHAT MEHMOOD

WAJAHAT IQBAL

SUBHAN ALAM

NAJEEB SULTAN

WASIAT DEEN

MOAZZAM ALI

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA ZAHID

USMAN IJAZ

MUHAMMAD AZAN

MUHAMMAD EHTSHAM ASIF

MESSUM TIMAR

MUHAMMAD AZAAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

ALIAN HAIDER

SHEHROZ

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA

MUHAMMAD REHAN SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD SAMI-UR-REHMAN

ADNAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN SABIR

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

ARSLAN JAVED

MUHAMMAD HANNAN AZMAT

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I

BIO-I

MC-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

328
322
352
353
406

410

374

328

444

338

423

395
476

384
444
425

413 430
449

**104061*RADIANT HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS CHOA SAIDEN SHAH, (CHAKWAL)

**104062*FAUJI FOUNDATION SECONDARY SCHOOL BOYS GEN MUSHTAQ SHAHEED CAMPUS CHOA SAIDAN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 656

528062
528077
528087
528097
528107
528115
528121
528126
528131
528136
528141
528145
528149
528153
528157
528161
528164
528167
528170
528173
528175
528177
528179
528181

507751
507759
507765
507775
507783
507786
507795
507803
507811
507814
507823
536218
536226

536229
536238
536245
536252
536258
536267
536270
536275
536281
536287
536292

MUHAMMAD KHIYAM

ALI HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TALHA SHAKIR

NAQEEB ULLAH KHAN

MIRZA SAJJAD BAIG

ABDUL REHMAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASSAN JABBAR

QALB E HAIDER

AWAIS KHALID

ALI SHAN BAIG

TAHIR HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MIRZA MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD FAREED

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ZOHAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD ISLAM

SAMAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HASAAN MAQBOOL

MUHAMMAD FURQAN

AMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ARHAM SAQLAIN

MALIK MUHAMMAD NADIR KHAN

ZAIN SULTAN

SYED NADE ALI SHAH

WALI ULLAH

KHUBAIB ABID

MALIK ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

ABU BAKAR

TAYYAB SULTAN

ABDUL MAWAHID

SYED HADI UL HASNAIN

ZORAIS AHMED

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD MOIZ QAMAR

HANZLA ABID

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA SHAH

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA ALI ASHFAQ

MUHAMMAD ATIF ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

ABDUL MOEED BASHIR

SHAHWAR ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD BURHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD ALI

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

476

399
377
402
355
453
373

329
424

392
410

386
480
420

379
353
395
437

461
459
337
324
285
408

400

410

413

417
422
511
374
387
365

374
434

**104063*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS ARRAR (CHAKWAL)
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ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 657

507687
507690
507694
507700
507703
507706
507708
507711
507715
507719
507720
507724
507728
507730
507733
507735
507736
507738

512967
512975
512986
512994
513001
513007
513012
513017
513020
513026
513031
513032
513039
513043
513047
513050
513052
513054

513055
513057
513060
542074
542083
542093
542094
542105
542108
542114
542117
542122
542124
542128
542130
542133
542134
542137

KASHAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD AHSAN ALI

SYED MUHAMMAD HADI RAZA

ALI MURTAZA

WASI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASHIR NAEEM

MOEEZ ABBAS

ZAIGHAM ABBAS

SYED ALI RAZA SHAH

AARIB KHALIL

NABEEL YAQOOB

SUBHAN ALI

SYED AMMAN HAIDER SHAH

MALIK MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

HAMMAD GUL

MALIK MUHAMMAD ALIYAN KAMRAN

SULEMAN ABBAS

HASHIR AFEEF KHAN

HASNAN IRFAN

MUZAMIL HUSSAIN

HASSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AWAN

HADI ABBAS

HABIB SULTAN

MOAZAM ABBAS

TAQI ABBAS

ABDULLAH ALI

ALI HASSAN

BILAL ASIF

FARHAN HAIDER

WASEEM HAIDER

TAYYAB SARFARAZ

HAMZA ALI

SAJJAD HAIDER

HUSSAIN ALI

BILAL  AHMAD

FARHAN  ALI

SYED IRTAZA NAQVI

MUHAMMAD FARHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN MIRZA

MUHAMMAD SAAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD MUDASIR

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AHMAD NAWAZ AWAN

MUHAMMAD KOUNAIN ANJUM

MUHAMMAD FARHAN MIRZA

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF NAEEM

MUHAMMAD DANISH

REHAN ALI TARIQ

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

337
311
343
332
300
347
301
309

344
392
303
296
261
354
402
320

348

406
370

329
381
398

371

342

384

**104064*KAHOON LITTLE HAWKS HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS DULMIAL, CHAKWAL

**104065*SUFA MODEL PUBLIC BOYS HIGH SCHOOL MUNARA (CHAKWAL)
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RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS
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542138
542140
542143
542144
542147
542148
542151
542153
542154
542156

536474
536487
536497
536508
536519
536536
536542
536553
536563

536575
536584
536595
536604
536614
536619
536625
536629
536635
536638
536641

536643
536646

512103
512111
512119

512125
512128
512139

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

SHAHZAIB HASSAN

IBTASSAM SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD ASAD ABBAS

PEERZADA SUBHAN ABDULLAH SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

EHTISHAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN

HASSAN ALI

HASEEB NASIR

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD HANZALA DANISH

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN MISRI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD HASSAN IBRAHIM

KHALIL HAIDER

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD AYAAN SULTAN

SAIF UR RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD DAWUD

MUHAMMAD HASSNAIN

REHAB MAZHAR

MUHAMMAD USMAN IBRAR

SHAHRUKH REHMAN

MIRZA SHAYAN JAHANGIR

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD KASHAN ARIF

FARHAN LATIF

MUJTABA HASSAN

HAIDER ABBAS

FAWAD RAEES

ZOHAIB MUSTAFA

MUZAMIL ISHTIAQ

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

411

518

336
461
482

385

449
486

313
452
445

444

309

**104066*THE EDUCATORS FOR BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL BHOUN ROAD CHAKWAL

**104067*GLOBAL BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, KALLAR KAHAR (CHAKWAL)
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 659

512147
540924
540929
540940
540947

507871
507876
507882
507887
507891
507897
507901
507907
507913
507918

507923
507926
507930
507934
507938
507942
507945
512100
512108
512115
512121
512132
512136
512141
512151
512155
512161
512168
512175
512176
512183

512186
512190
512193
512198
512200
512206
512210
536352
536356
536362
536367
536372
536379
536383
536388
536394
536399
536404
536409
536414
536419
536424
540927
540933
540943
540945
540955
540960
540966
540968
540973
540978

ASAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHEROZ ALI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

ZAMIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD REHAN

ABDUL REHMAN

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

TAYYAB RAZZAQ

SAQLAIN ALI

OMER MUSTAFA

TASSAWAR RIAZ

SAQIB ALI

RANA MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR JAVED

RANA MUHAMMAD AHMED RAZA

SHABBIR AHMED

EJAZ MUMTAZ

SYED ALI ZER

ARSLAN ALI

ABU BAKAR NAEEM

ZEESHAN QAZI

HASNAIN ALI

BILAL JALIL

AHMAD

ABU BAKAR

ABDUL REHMAN

HASEEB UR REHMAN

HASSAN MUNIR

ABDUL REHMAN

BILAL ZULIFQAR

ABDULLAH

HUSSAIN RAZA

WAJAHAT HUSSAIN

RAI ABUZAR TASLEEM

RAJA ABDUL HADI HUSSAIN

AHMED NEHAL

BEHRAM KHAN

RANA MUHAMMAD AHMED KASHIF

MUAZ AHMAD

ABDULLAH

FARIB RASHID

ALI HASNAIN

SYED AHMED ALI GILANI

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD TALHA TAHIR

SHAHZAIB AHMED GHUMAN

MUHAMMAD AYAN

MUHAMMAD AMMAD QURESHI

MUHAMMAD AOUN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN NASIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AWAN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

SAHAR IQBAL

MUDASSIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHERYAR ANSAR

WAQAR AHMAD

AWAIS BAIG

MUHAMMAD HASHIM NAEEM

MUHAMMAD ASAD NISHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

SHEHZAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD FASEEH ASLAM

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASSAAN SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD SAFEER

MUHAMMAD HASHIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAMS

MUHAMMAD NUMAIR

SHEHRYAR KHAN

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

BIO-I

CSC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I THQ-I

THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I THQ-I

PASS

CSC-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I

307

383
358
371
391
456

470
472

466

316

467

455

395
367
486
332

419
437

415
392

451
429

368
378

474
298
454
385

386

426

370

404

**104068*ASKARI CADET SCHOOL FOR BOYS KALLAR KAHAR (CHAKWAL)
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540983
540992
540997

512973
512978
512981
512989
512997
513002
513008
513014
513019
513024
513028
513033
513036
513040
513044
542076
542086
542088
542095
542104
542109
542112
542118
542123
542126

500008
500021
500033
500046
500059
500068
500078

528016
528029
528043
528054
528068
528084
528092

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD AURANG ZAIB ALI ZEESHAN
`

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL HAIDER

ABDUL HADI

MUSA UMAR

HASHER FAROOQ

HABIB-ULLAH KHAN

HAMZA ABBAS

SHAH ZAIB KHAN

HISSAM-UL-HAQ

HASEEB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKR

NOUMAN HUSSAIN

IBRAHIM RASOOL

MALIK MUHAMMAD AYAN HAIDER

RAJA MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB JAHANGIR

MUHAMMAD HASEEB ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD IZHAN

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD ISRAR NAEEM

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

SHAH NAWAZ

IMDADULLAH

SAHIL JAWAD

KHAWAJA MUZZAMIL FIAZ

RAJA RAHEEL NASIR

MALIK MUHAMMAD NAJAM UL HASSAN

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN HASRAT

MUHAMMAD SHAZAIB

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDDIN

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD HANAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HADEED HADI

ALI RAZA

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

ABSENT

EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

388
423

309
398

424

343
424

**104069*AL MUSTAFA MODEL PUBLIC BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL VILL BHALIAL TEH KALLAR KHAR DISTT CHAKWAL

**104070*HOLY MISSION MODEL HIGH SCHOOL (FOR BOYS) CHOA SAIDAN SHAH CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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528103

510899
510904
510911
510917
510924
510932
510938
510948
510953
510958
510962
510967
510972
510977
510981
510985
510989
510993
510997
511000
511003
511006
511009
511011
511015
511018
511021
511024
511026
511028
511029
511030
511031
511032

511033
511034
511035
511036
539552
539559
539565
539572
539580
539587
539592
539598
539605
539611
539616
539621
539627
539634
539640
539645
539649
539654
539658
539662
539663
539667
539671
539672
539675
539678
539683

ROHAN ALI TARIQ

ABDUL WAHAB HAIDER

MUEED HASSAN

SAAD IQBAL

HASNAIN HAIDER

ALI HAMZA

UMER KHALID

MALIK SHAHEER ROSHAN

ALIYAN ABDULLAH

SAIM ZARAR

AMAR KHAN

FAIZAN ARSHAD

INAM HUSSAIN

MALIK ARSLAN TAHIR

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NASIR

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

SHAHEER ABDULLAH

ABDUL AHAD

JAWAD AHMED

KHUZAIMA QAYYUM

SIBTAIN ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD AHTESHAM AWAN

KASHIF REHMAN

ZOHAIB AHMAD

ALI HASSAN

AHMAD RAZA

HAIDER ALI

MUSADIQ IMAM

ALIYAN SHAHID

TALHA IRFAN

ABU BAKR HABIB MALIK

JAWAD FAROOQ

DUR-E-ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

FAHAD HASSAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD AREEB GUL

NAVEEL ABBAS

SHABI UL HASSAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD EHTESHAM

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MEERAB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIYAN AANISH

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SARFARAZ

HARIS FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ARSHIYAN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD UMAIR TOUHEED

MUHAMMAD SADIL IMRAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD AMMAN

MUHAMMAD HAMID MALIK

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

TABASSAM HAYAT

MUHAMMAD MUSHAHID SAGHEER

MUHAMMAD RAYAN

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD NAZAR

MUHAMMAD ARIYAN MANSOOR

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

397
422
362

324
479
427
360
445
406
360
376
453
437
458
382
405
363
413
341
412
367

340
347
369
452
473
393
459
368
430
405

339

367
362

451
382

408

342
448
416
437

379
466

474
375
412

469
395

359

**104071*JINNAH ACADEMY SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS BUCHAL KALAN TEH KALLAR KAHAR DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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513849
513855
513861
513866
513871
513875
513878
513884
513889
513896

507991
507993
507995
507997
507999
508000
508002
508005
508007
508008
508010
508012
508014
508016
508018
508020
508022
508025
508027
508029
508031
508033
508035
508037
508038

508040
508043
508045
508047
508049
508051
508052
508054
508055
508056
508057
508058
508059
508060
508061
508062
508063
508064
508065
508066
508067
508068
508069
508070
508071

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL KHAN

GHULAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

ATIQ UR RAHMAN

DIYAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD QADEER

HASSAN JAVED

ANWAR-UL-HAQ

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

AHMED IMAM

TATHEER ASHRAF

RANA MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD USMAN YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD SARIM

MUHAMMAD YASSAL

MUHAMMAD OWAIS

UMAIR ASIF

RAJA GHULAM MUSTAFA HAIDER

ATEEB ULLAH GHUMAN

AYAN RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD ROSHAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD ZEWAAD MALIK

MUNEEB-UR-REHMAN LODHI

MUHAMMAD ASHARAB

MUHAMMAD TAHA RASHEED

RAO MUHAMMAD USMAN

HAMZA AHMED

ABDULLAH IMRAN

MUHAMMAD FUZAIL KHAN

GHULAM MUHAMMAD BUTT

MALIK BILAWAL AWAN

SAHIR IMRAN

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ABDUL WAHAB

DAWOOD SAFDAR

ZAIN UL ABADIN

KHALID ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD FAIQ

MUHAMMAD RASIKH SHAFIQUE BUTT

MUHAMMAD JAWAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD TAHA INTIZAR

MUHAMMAD SUDAIS

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

UMAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD HAMZA ATTIQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHAB UL ISLAM SHAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

UMER FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD MELAD-UL-HASSAN CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MUHAMMAD SUROSH WASEEM

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN

ABDULLAH YOUNAS

SYED ALI SHAYAN KAZMI

AHMED SULEHRI

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

330

331

494
367
494
508
510
509
527
528
496
463
452
496
433
510
518

466
482
503
438
393
488
521
474
488

525
380
492
508

474
362
460
460
509
492
475
405
460
516
508
475
508
484
451
495
398
500
465
501

**104072*G C L MODEL BOYS HIGH SCHOOL GHARBWAL TEH. CHOA SAIDAN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL

**104073*CADET COLLEGE (SSC LEVEL ) CHOA SAIDAN SHAH (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
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508072
508073
508074
508075
508076
508077
508078
508079
508080
508081
508082
508083
508084
508085
508086
508087
508088
508089
508090
508091
508092
508093
508094
508095
508096
508097
508098
508099
508100
508101
508102
508103
508104
508105
508106
508107
508108

508109
508110
508111

ADEEL NASIR

MALIK ALI HASSAN AWAN

MUHAMMAD UMER YASEEN

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSNAIN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH CHEEMA

WAYAS WAHEED

SAAD TANVEER GORAYA

ALI HAIDER LASHARI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ALI AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ARMGHAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB SHAH

MUHAMMAD ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

HASEEB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD MOHSIN

AQEEL AHMAD

ADNAN HAIDER

SAAD IMRAN

MIRZA ASAD BAIG

MUHAMMAD HARIS

ABDUL RAHEEM

ROUSHAN ASIM

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN MUNEER

MUSTAJAB HAIDER MALIK

SAMAMA FAHEEM

HASSAAN BIN ZAFAR

AHSAN ATTA

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD DAWOD

MUHAMMAD MUNIB

SYED SHAMS HAIDER

MOEEN SHAHID NAGI

MUHAMMAD AHAD BHATTI

ALI RAZA

NAJAB ALI

ABDUL HANNAN

ZOHAIB ALI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

471
435
504
493
492
497
490
520
458
515
497
455
535
401
492

496
513
495
442
460
459
518
493
461
486

473
486
441
457
495
508
503
505
465
478

489
483
422
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500003
500017
500029
500041
500052
500065
500075
500085
500094
500106
528014
528026
528038
528052
528065
528078

507755
507758
507766
507776
507781
507792
507797
507806
507807
507813
507821
507826
507831
507836
507838
507842
507844
507846
536217

536221
536227
536240
536242
536248
536260
536265
536272
536274
536282
536285
536290
536296
536300
536304
536307
536311
536314
536316

WAQI-UL-HASSAN

ABDUL REHMAN

ABU BAKER JAVED

DANIAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ADEEL ALI

ZAKI-UL-HASSAN SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ABBAS ROHAIL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN

RAJA MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA

RAJA MUHAMMAD USAIRAM ALI

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

GHOUS HASHAM

MUHAMMAD BILAL ARSHAD

ALI SHER

MUHAMMAD BURHAN AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH GHAURI

MALIK BADAR ALI

SYED TAHA ABBAS

MOHSIN ALI

MALIK ABDUL SAMI

ALI HAMZA

SYED FAIZAL HASSAN

SYED HUSSAIN ABBAS

SYED ALI RAZA ABBAS

MALIK FIDA ABBAS

SYED SHAHZAIB ALI

HASEEB ALI

SYED DAIM ALI KAZMI

GHULAM MUJTABA

HAIDER ALI

FAHAD ROHAIL

MALIK MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH QAISER

FAISAL SALEEM

ADNAN KHAN

AAMIR SHAH

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD QADEER

ALI MURTAZA

ABDUL MOIZ

MUHAMMAD TASAWAR IJAZ

MUHAMMAD ARIYAN

MUHAMMAD ADAN MEHMOOD

REHAN ZIA

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN KHALID

MUHAMMAD AHSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD HAROON

MUHAMMAD RAMEEZ ZIA

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SHABAN NAVEED

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD UBAID

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

UC-I

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

443
481
393
460
441
455
485
436
414
478
521
449
442
488

500

421
364
359
348

327

402
386
322
409
413
322
337
375

284

**104074*ROCKHILL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS CHOA SAIDAN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL

**104076*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL DULMIAL TEH CHOA SAIDEN SHAH (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m
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536320

500011
500018
500028
500040
528011
528027
528039
528061
528066

500007
500020
500032
500045
500055
500067
500077
500087
500097
500101
500110
500114
500120
500124
500130
500134
500135
500138
500140
500141
500143

507753
507761
507769

507777
507785
507791

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER

KAMRAN SHAKEEL

HAMZA RAFAQAT

AQIB JAVED

WAJID ALI

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD BILAL MALIK

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NAZIR

MUHAMMAD MATTI.UR.REHMAN

MUBASHIR JAVED

SAAD HASSAN MAKI

SYED  M HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

FURQAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAMI

HAMEEED ULLAH

MOAZZAM RAZA

SYED QASIM SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN

JAWAD WALI

ABDUL HANNAN

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN TARIQ

ARSAL HAIDER

SAAD ALI

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI KAZMI

MUHAMMAD UMAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NAZIR

ABDUL GHANI

FAHAD HASSAN MADNI

ZULQARNAIN HAIDER

ZOHAIB GHAFOOR RAJA

RASHID ABDULLAH

SAAD NAFEES AWAN

MALIK FAIZAN MEHTAB

WASI ABBAS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

MC-I

275
404
438

352
327
405
390

434

335

322

392

354

271

312

371
390

446

**104077*LEADER HOUSE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS CHOA SAIDAN SHAH (CHAKWAL)

**104079*IQBAL PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS, CHAKWAL ROAD, CHOA SAIDEN SHAH, DISTT CHAKWAL

**104080*THE TEACHERS SCHOOL FOR BOYS DHATTA KOT, TEHSIL CHOA SAIDEN SHAH CHAKWAL

www.ta
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507793
507802
507810
507818
507824
507825
507833
507834
507840
536216
536223
536232
536236
536244
536253
536257
536264
536269
536279
536284
536289
536294
536298
536302
536306
536309
536310
536313
536318
536319
536322
536325
536327
536329

507756
507764
507770

507772
507782
507787

MUSTAFA AYUB

FOUZAN ALI

RAJA MUHAMMAD HARIS

MALIK ZAIGHUM ABBAS

SHAZAIB GHAFOOR RAJA

RAJA AAYAN AKRAM

MALIK MUHAMMAD JAZIB ALI

HASSAN ALI IRFAN

JAWAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD HAMZA ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD SAAD TAHIR

ABDUL RAFAY NAWAB

MUHAMMAD SAMAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER

MUHAMMAD TAAHAA

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

ABDUL RAHEEM

MUHAMMAD SHABAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD EASA

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD AZAM SOHAIL

HUMAYUN RAZA SIAL

HANZLA FARRUKH

MUHAMMAD ARSHMAN ALI

BASIR EHSAN RASHID

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MASOOD

MUHAMMAD GHAZANFAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD UMAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD AZAAN RAJA

MUHAMMAD AREEB MALIK

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MALIK ZAVEYAR MASOOD

RAJA ABDULLAH KAMAL

MALIK AMEER ALI ABBAS

HARMAYN CHOUDHRY

ALI ASGHAR

ABU BAKAR

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

396

394
352

304
407

381

335
350

361

343
356

371 382

387

**104081*ALLIED SCHOOL KAHOON CAMPUS FOR boys NEAR BEST WAY CEMENT FACTORY , CHOA SAIDEN SHAH, DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 667

507798
507801
507812
507815
507819
507829
507830
507837
536214
536225
536231
536237
536241
536250
536261
536262
536273
536277

508821

508825
508833
508840
508849
508855
508856
537538
537540
537545
537551
537562
537568
537573
537578
537583

507532 507538

ABDUL HADEE

SYED KASHAN ABBAS

AHMED HASSAN TARIQ

MALIK USMAN QADEER

RAJA GULL MAWAZ

ALI HAIDER

RAJA MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

AASHAR ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MALIK

MUHAMMAD SAIM ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SARIM AJAZ

MUHAMMAD HANAN

MUHAMMAD FARAZ HUMAYUN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN RAJA

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD ATIF JAHANGIR

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

GOHAR ALI

MALIK HASSAN SULTAN MUHAMMAD
KHAN

ABDUL RAHMAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD ADAN HAMZA

MALIK MUHAMMAD JAZIL HAMZA

HAMZA IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD AQIB ABDULLAH

SYED ASAD ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD HASAAN MOAVIA

MUHAMMAD JURAIJ

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA NISAR

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SAAD ASAD

FAROOQ KHAN KAMRAN KHAN

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

335

344
328
495

442
378
352
348
358

398
400
364

396

300
446

351
344

347
485
387
339
363
439
436

**104082*MASAABEEH BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL LAWA, DISTT. TALAGANG

**104083*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL PIR MAKHDOOM JAHANIAN TEH CHOA SAIDAN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL
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507546

507552

507559
507567
507573
507581
507586
507592
507600
507605
507610

507617

507621
507626
507631
507633

507686
507692
507695
507697
507701
507707
507709
507712
507714
507717
507722
507723
507727
507731
507732
507734
507737
507739
507740

507741
507742
507743
507744
507745
507746
507747
507748
507749
507750

QAREED ULLAH

GULAB SADIQUE

MUHAMMAD AHTASHAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUNEEB SHAHID

MIRZA HAIDER ALI

MIR WALI

ROZ MUHAMMAD

ALI HASSAN

GHULAM ABBAS JAHFARY

SAMEER ALI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SYED ARSALAN HAIDER SHAH

AHMAD MUNEER

SYED SHAHYAN ALI BUKHARI

FAZAL NOOR

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

ZAIN GHUFRAN

WALI MUHAMMAD KHAN

SAQIB KHAN

AZIZ UR REHMAN

SHAHBAZ ALI

ROMAN ABBAS

NOOR MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD GULZAR KHAN

SHAR ALI

SHAHEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHAMIR

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL SHAHZAD

WAQAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN

SIDDIQUE AHMED

WASEEM ABBAS

ZEESHAN AMIR

NAWAB ALI

USMAN  ALI

ARSLAN ALI

JAWAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

MUHAMMAD PARVEZ KHAN

RAKHMATULLAH

MUHAMMAD NASEEM KHAN

ABDULLAH ALI

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

348

404
323
450
369
349
347
368
345
360

334
359

385
380

345

364
380
333
381
383

**104084*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL CHOA SAIDEN SHAH VPO CHOA SIADEN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL
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512851
512855
512861
512867
512873
512878
512881
512887
541780
541785

541789
541795
541801
541804
541807

500232
500240
500251
500262

528254
528257
528275

528247
528261
528274
528285
528293
528302
528311
528320
528328
528336
528344
528351
528357

528364
528370
528375
528381
528385
528387
528389
528391
528393
528394
528397
528399

HAMZA RAFIQUE

SHERAZ HUSSAIN

KAZIM ABBAS

JIBRAN HAIDER

MOIZ HUSSAIN

CHAUDHRY ATTA RABI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

JABBAR HAIDER

DILAWAR ALI

KHURUM SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARBAZ

ADNAN KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD BILAL

AFAN ALI SHAHID

HUSSAIN ASHRAF

FAHAD ALI ARSALAN

MOHSIN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD SAMI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD UMAR HASAAN

AMMAR ALI AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE

TASEER MEHDI

ABU BAKAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAN ALI

MOHAMMED HAMDAN ASIF

MUHAMMAD TALHA

ALI RAZA

RAJA FALAK SHAIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD MOAZ ALI

MEHMOOD UL KONAIN

DANISH ALI

HUZAIFA TANVEER

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

UZAIR AHMED

RAJA DANIYAL MASOOD

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIN IQBAL

ALYAN SAJID

MUHAMMAD FASIH UR REHMAN

RAJA FAHAD HASSAN

MAZAHIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD ASHIR AZIZ

HAMZA ALI

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

325
274

449
326

366

275

387
331
296

400

342
469
301

447

459

**104085*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL OUDHERWAL TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**104086*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL V.P.O.DHAB KALAN TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**104087*WINGS SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS JHELUM ROAD CHAKWAL
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537392
537402
537404
537411
537420

537018
537024
537028
537033
537038
537044
537047
537054
537059
537064
537067
537073
537078
537082

538944
538947
538950
538955
538958
538965
538968
538972
538975
538979
538983
538988
538990
538997
538999
539005

539006
539013

539016
539019
539022
539025
539028
539029
539032
539035
539038
539043
539045
539049

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASHRAF

ASJAD ALI

NABEEL AHMED

AIZAZ ALI

REHMAN ALI

HANZLA

MUHAMMAD YOUNUS

TAYAB RAZA

AADIL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD TALHA

SAEED AHMED

RIJAN HAIDER

AMEER UMAR

JASIMULLAH

DILLAWER IQBAL

RAMZAN BAIG

BILAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

YASIR HAMEED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS BILAL

MUHAMMAD ASAD

NORAIZ SULTAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

HASSAAN AHMED

TAYYAB ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

TAYYAB HAIDER

WAJID KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAAD SULTAN

MALIK FAWAD FAISAL

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MOBEEN SHEHZAD

AKHLAQ AHMED KHAN

JASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD SAIF

ZAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SIQLAIN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN AWAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

FARHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN AKHTER

UMER FAROOQ

AHSAN IQBAL

ARSALAN MALIK

SANWAL SAEED

MUHAMMAD REHAN ALI ZAIDI

HAMZA BILAL

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

ABSENT

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

385

431

358

352

387
423
457

375
384

397
415
407
353
393
391

388
354
370
352

292
387

354
343

**104088*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL PIRA JANGLA TEHSIL TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**104089*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL MANGAYWALI TEH LAWA DISTT TALAGANG

**104090*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL DAROOT TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG
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509959

509970

509979
509990
510002
538560
538570
538580
538590
538599
538605
538617
538629

509659
509671
509684
509694
509699
538238
538249
538260
538271
538282
538291
538299
538309
538324

509664
509669
509682
509692
509698
509709
509724
509733

509737
509746
509964
509966
509976
509991
509998
510011

ABDUL BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD ATIF

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH EJAZ SHAIKH

AREEB RAZA

HASEEB-UR-REHMAN

DILAWAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SULMAN ABDULLAH

HAROON ALI

MUHAMMAD SAJEEL

IMTANAN HASSAN

NOMAN IMTIAZ

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

SARIM ABBAS

ABDULLAH FAROOQ

MUREED ABBAS

ARRYAN AHMED

DUA E HUSSAIN

MEESUM ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HASHAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HAROON MASOOD

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD DANISH

MUHAMMD HASNAT

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

MUHAMMAD ALI

FAHAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB

MUNEEB WAQAS

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

BILAL AHMAD

ABDUL MANAN

UBAID

HAMZA AHMED

FAIZAN ELAHI

AFTAB SALIK

ARSALAN HABIB

ZEESHAN HAIDER

ADEEM AKRAM

FAIZAN NAZAR

ALI HAIDER

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I PST-I

ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

294
334
322

325

430
427
323

377

301

337
315
293

343

312
355
390

**104091*THE SPARK GRAMMAR BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**104092*NEW HOLY CHILD SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**104101*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL AKWAL, (TALAGANG)
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510018
510029
510034
510047
510056
510062
510070
510078
510085
510089
510093
510096
538229
538250
538261
538272
538283
538292
538305
538308
538318
538335
538341
538348
538557
538568
538579
538587
538594
538608
538616
538627
538635
538644
538653
538662

KHUBAIB SUBHANI

ABDUL MOIZ

ISMAEEL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

HANZALA SALEEM

ASAD ALI

SAIM ALI

KHURAM SHEHZAD

ABDULLAH SHAHEER

TOUSIF UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

AHMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD ZURARAH ABBAS

HAROON ABBAS

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMASD ATIF

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN AKBAR

MUHAMMAD HAMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

REHAN ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM AKHTAR

SADIQ ABBAS AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD HASEEB THAHEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

EHTISHAM ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA TALHA

DANIYAL ABDULLAH

AHSAN FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD JALAL

MUHAMMAD SAAD REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

450

353
440
344
313

321

382

400

295

377

350
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508557
508559
508564
508571
508574
508578
508583
508587
508590
508594
508598
508602
508606
508612
508617
508619
508621
508623
508625
508627

508629

508631
508633
508635
508637

508639
508641

508643
508645
508647
508649
508651
508653
508655
508657

508659
508661
508663
508665
508667

508669
508671
508673
508675
508677
508679
508681

508683

508685

AHMED ABBAS NAQI

ALIYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

GHAZI MUHAMMAD AZAM

JAWAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD OWAIS

FAIZAN ABDULLAH

ALI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

QADOOS AHMED SAJJAD

ANEES IMDAD

SAFEER HUSSAIN

UMAIR YOUNAS

KHIZAR HAYAT

NAQASH ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

ALI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD RAQEEB

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ALIYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AQEEL

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SABIR

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN ABBAS

FAIZAN HAIDER

ZULQARNAIN YOUSAF

ABDUL RAUF

UMAR SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN ATIF

ZEESHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD IKHLAQ

HASSAN SHABBIR

UMAR ASGHAR MALIK

FIAZ HAIDER

SAIM SHAH

ALI HASSAN

ABDUL KAREEM

SANA ULLAH

BILAL ASGHAR

SHAHID AMEER

SOHAIL IQBAL

TAQI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MUSAYYAB ABBAS MEHDI

DANIYAL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

THQ-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

316

241

301

330
347

382

362

**104102*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL BHILOMAR, (TALAGANG)
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536924
536927
536928
536931
536933
536934
536936
536939
536941
536943
536945
536947
536949
536951
536953
536955
536957
536959
536961
536963
536964
536967
536968
536970
536972
536973
536974
536975
536976
536977
536978
536979
536980
536981
536982
536983
536984

536985
536986
536987
536988
536989
536990
536991
536992
536993
536994
536995
536996
536997
536998
536999
537000
537001
537002
537003
537004
537005
537006
537007
537008
537009
537010
537011
537012
537013
537014
537015
537016

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

ATEEQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD HASANAT

SOHAIB ARSHAD

FAIZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB UL HASSAN

MUBASHIR HUSSAIN

HAMZA ALI HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER WALI

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ATEEQ UR RAHMAN

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TANVEER

ARIYAN MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD HASSAN MALOOK

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAHAB

MUHAMMAD USMAN GUL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ

MUHAMMAD IHTISHAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHAZIL

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

SHAKIR REHMAN

ABDULLAH BAIG

AKHTAR ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

ABDUL MANAN

ARSLAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD AJMAL

RAWAL SULTAN

WAJAHAT SAMI

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB SHEHZAD

TAIMOOR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD TALHA ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD REHAN

WAJAHAT ALI

RIZWAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN AHMED

ABDUL HASEEB

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

SHOAIB AHMAD

EHSAN AKBAR

HASSAM ABDULLAH

HASEEB AHMED

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD HASSAM UL HASSAN

SAAD NASEER

SUBHAN AKBAR

HASHIR DANIAL

MUHAMMAD AALIYAN

MUHAMMAD ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

IMRAN HAIDER

ROMAN SALEEM

ASHAR ALI TALHA

MUHAMMAD SAMI

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PST-I

PST-I

PST-I

PST-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PST-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PST-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I THQ-I

PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PST-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PST-I

EC-I PST-I

PST-I

PST-I

PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

374
368
444

394

428
416
433
401

407

442
422
419

397

418

390
373
362
408
348

391

414

356
395
429
368

391

406
413
465
414

417

439

321

419
410
468
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513074
513082
513087
513091
513095
513099
513106
513109
513112
513115
513121

513123
513126
542410
542412
542422
542424
542428
542435
542438
542440
542444
542449
542455
542458

508556
508563
508568

508573
508575
508581
508585
508589
508593
508597

508601

508605
508607
508610
508615
508620
508622
508624
508626
508628

ALI HAIDER

SYED GHAYUR MADHI

ASIF MEHMOOD

SAIM ABBAS

KAMRAN ALI

SYED BILAL SHAH

MUHAMMAD AREEB SABAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

QAZI BILAL BASIT

ALI HASSAN

ABDUL AHAD

ABDUL GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD ABBAS

DAWOOD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR ABBAS MINHAS

MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN BIN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALI

BABAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAAD

ZAMAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB SABIR

MUHAMMAD WAQAR

MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ

MATTI ULLAH MUNEER

NAFAY BASHIR

ABDUL HANNAN AHMAD

HAFIZ FASEE UR REHMAN

HAFIZ OQAB UR REHMAN

HAMZA TARIQ

MUHAMMAD HANZLA ARIF

HASEEB IQBAL

RIZWAN UR REHMAN

ABDUL MOIZ AHMED

ADEEL AHMED

AHMAD SHAHZAD

ARYAN ABDULLAH

SHEHR YAR IJAZ

MALIK SHAHZAIB ABBAS

ABD UR REHMAN

EHTASHAM ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

AHSAN SHAHMEER

MUHAMMAD USMAN

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

EC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

229

302

376
258

265
380

**104104*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL BUDHIAL, (CHAKWAL)
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508630
508632

508634
508636

508638
508640
508642
508644
508646
508648
508650
508652
508654
508656
508658
508660
508662
508664
508666
508668
508670
508672
508674
508676
508678
508680

508682

508684

508686
508687
508688
508689
508690
508691
508692
508693

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

MUHAMMAD FARHAN BHATTI

MUHAMMAD SAIM MUSHTAQ

MATTI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD IKHLAQ

MAJID ALI

ALI ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD HANZLA DAWOOD

TANVEER ABBAS

HABIB HAIDER NAZ

NAJAF ALI

SUBHAN MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD EHTISAAM  ALI

FAISAL IQBAL

HASSAN JAMEEL

ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAR RIAZ

SAIM ABDULLAH

HAFIZ SHAJEEL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SAMEER SAQIB

WALEED SHAHZAD

ATIF KHAN

SUFYAN AHMAD MOAVEA

ARIYAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN SAFDAR

BILAL HUSSAIN

ALIYAN HAIDER

SHUJA HAIDER

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

WAQAR AHMAD

IBN UL HASSAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TALAL HASSAN

HASHIR ABDULLAH

ALI JAVED

SAAD IJAZ

SHAYAN KHAN

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

222

281

310
258

281

304
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538725
538729
538732
538734
538737

538740
538743
538746
538749
538752
538755
538758
538761
538764

538767
538770
538773
538776
538779

538782
538784
538787
538790
538793
538796

538800
538803

538806

538809
538812
538815
538818

538821
538824

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD MATI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD FURQAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD ADEEB TAHIR

MUHAMMAD MANAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD DANIAL

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD REHMAN SHER

QAISAR REHMAN

ARSALAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASMAT ULLAH

MOEEN UD DEEN

FAIZAN HABIB

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD SAEED

ZAIN UL ABDEEN

ASMAT SHAHZAD

ATIF IMRAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN

FAWAD ARSHED

MUHAMMAD ATEEQ UR REHMAN

KAMRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ATIF ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD NAJEEB SULTAN

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB

ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SARAN

HUMAYUN ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD FARAZ

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD BILAL

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

314

260

**104106*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL CHOWKHANDI, TALAGANG, (TALAGANG)
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537020
537026
537031
537036
537037
537042
537048
537052
537058
537063
537069
537074
537079
537086
537090
537094
537098
537101
537104
537107
537110
537113
537116
537118
537121
537124
537128
537130
537133
537135
537138
537140
537142
537144
537146
537149
537151

537153
537154
537157
537158
537160
537161
537162
537163
537164
537165
537166
537167
537168
537169
537170
537171
537172
537173
537174
537175
537176
537177
537178
537179
537180
537181
537182
537183
537184
537185
537186
537187
537188
537189
537190
537191
537192

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR HASSAN

ABID SHEHZAD

UMAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD SHARIQ

SHAHEER AHMED

ALI AHSAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

IJLAL HAIDER

MUZAKIR RASHEED

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

ATTIQUE UR REHMAN

ALEEM AFZAL

MUHAMMAD MUAVIA HAMZA

ZAMEER RAFAQAT

MUHAMMAD TANZEEL

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

AQIB MEHMOOD

SYED MUMTAZ HUSSAIN SHAH

SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

SARIM IRFAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

TAUQEER SHAHZAD

MALIK HAMZA HUSSAIN

UMAIR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD SADDAM

MUHAMMAD DANISH NASEER

SAJJAD UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

ZIA UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD YASIR

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD YASIR

DANISH MURAD

EESUB KHAN

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD AFAQ

MUHAMMAD HASSAM ELAHI

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

TAIMOOR ISLAM

MUHAMMAD WALEED

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

SAJAWAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR MUDDASIR

MUSAWIR GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB ARSHAD

ATTA UR REHMAN

ASAD IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD JABRAN

ATIF SHAHZAD

ZEESHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

FARHAN KHALID

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB QAMAR

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ARBAB AZEEM

FIDA UR REHMAN

WAQAS AHMED

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

MUHAMMAD ABID

MUHAMMAD BABAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD HAMZA WALEED

AMANULHAQ

MUBASHIR  RASHEED

MUHAMMAD ASIM MALIK

MUHAMMAD EHSAN

HASEEB JALAL MALIK

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

THQ-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I THQ-I

384
365
423

428
388

368

350

346

323
428

353

380

362

452
374
453

499

433

394

405

390
423

348

397

**104107*GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL DANDA SHAH BILAWAL,TEH LAWA (TALAGANG)
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537193
537194
537195
537196
537197
537198
537199
537200
537201
537202
537203
537204
537205
537206
537207
537208

510298
510299
510302
510303
510306
510307
510310
510312
510313
510315
510318
510320
510322
510324
510325
510327
510329
510332
510333
510335
510338

510340
510341
510344
510346
510347
510350
510351
510353
510356
510357
510359
510360
510361
510362
510363
510364
510365
510366
510367
510368

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR ALI

SARIM AYUB

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD AHSAN HAYAT

SYED HAMZA HAMDANI

ADIL REHMAN

UMAR SHAHZAD

ARSHAD MEHMOOD

JAWAD -UL-HASSAN

NAVEED SHAHZAD

ABDUL REHMAN

SULEMAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AQIB SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD MUBSHIR AMEER

MUHAMMAD NAGEEB TARIQ

ALI HUSNAIN

SYED FAIZAN ALI SHAH

HUZAIFA AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER

SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

NAJEEB AHMED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

AMEER IQBAL AHMED

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD ZAMEER

MUHAMMAD JALAL DEEN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ABDUL MANAN ALI

HUSSAIN ALTAF

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

UMAR HAYAT

ADIL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

ARSALAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD OWAIM ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

NADEEM ABBAS

ZAIN ALI

AMMAR YASIR

MUHAMMAD NASIR

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

MUHAMMAD ANAS

WAJAHAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

JAWAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

TAUSIF AHMED

MALIK AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

402
436

406
402

400

260

342

340
304

302

332

362
421

325
361

**104108*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL DHAULAR, TALAGANG, (TALAGANG)
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510125
510130
510134
510137
510140
510143
510146
510149
510152
510155
510158
510161
510164
510167
510170
510173
510176
510179
510182
510185
510188
510191
510194
510197
510200
510203
510206
510209
510212
510215
510217
510219
510222
510226

539078
539081

539083
539088

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

YAMAN RAZA

SHAFAQAT ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAR

ARSLAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

NOUMAN HABIB

ALI HASSAN

ANJUM ALTAF

MUHAMMAD AARIYAN

MUHAMMAD BILAWAL

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

EHTISHAM ALI

ABDULLAH FAROOQ

UMAIR SADDIQUE

KASHAN AHMAD

MUEEZ ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

HASEEB MEHBOOB

JAMAL HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD SAKHAWAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BASIT

MUHAMMAD EHSAN

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

FAHAD AHMAD

HASEEB AKHTAR

NADEEM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MUJEEB

ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SHIFA ULLAH

ZIA UR RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB UR RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I

PASS

CSC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I

ABSENT

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I

PST-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I PST-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I PST-I

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

363

318
340

330
412

358

**104109*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL DHER MOND, TALAGANG, (TALAGANG)

**104110*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, DHURNAL, TEH LAWA (TALAGANG)
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539093
539096
539100
539104
539107
539112
539117

539121
539125
539129
539133
539135
539139
539141

539077
539082
539085
539090
539094
539095
539102
539106
539108
539111
539116
539120
539124
539128

537211
537216
537219
537224
537228
537232
537234
537239

537243
537248
537250
537254

537255
537259

MUHAMMAD AQEEL

SAJEEL MAHMOOD

ANS SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD HARIS SALEEM

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

JARRE ABBAS

SYED JARRAR HAIDER SHAH

AHSAN FAROOQUE

TAJAMAL ABBAS

TALAT ILYAS

ZIA UL HAQ

ADIL MAHMOOD

AMMAD AHMED

AMJAD SHAHZAD

ATIF JAVED

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR MOAVIA

MUHAMMAD IBRAR

ZAIN UL ABDEEN

MUHAMMAD WALEED

SAQIB NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ZIBAD

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD BILAL FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUNIR

MUHAMMAD SAFEER

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SAAD

KAMRAN NISAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB HASSAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD MEHBAB

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAN

MUHAMMAD ISRAR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

254

**104111*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL GATTAL, TALAGANG, (TALAGANG)

**104112*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL JHATLA,TEH. TALAGANG (TALAGANG)
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537263
537265

537269
537272
537274
537276
537278
537280
537281
537284
537286
537288
537290
537292
537294
537295
537297

537299
537301
537303
537305
537307
537309

537312
537314
537316
537318

537320
537322

537324
537326
537328
537330
537332

537334

537335
537337
537339

537340
537341
537342

537343

537344
537345
537346
537347
537348

537349

537350
537351
537352
537353
537354

537355
537356

537357

537358

537359
537360
537361
537362
537363
537364
537365
537366
537367

537368
537369
537370

MUHAMMAD QAIS AMMAR

NAVEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KALIM ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH

ZAHOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUAWIZ

WALEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

UQBA SAJID

MUHAMMAD ROHAIL

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

MUHAMMAD SALIM

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD KASHAN ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAIM

MUHAMMAD ASFIA ABID

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MUHAMMAD AHMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

SAIM FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HASSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

AHSAN RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD MOAVIEA

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD FASEEH MUSTAFA

LAJPAL SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD AALIAN

MUHAMMAD ATTIQ HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MALIK MUHAMMAD FAHAD SOHAIL

ADNAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM

MUHAMMAD USMAN

QAISAR ABBAS

KHALIL UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

SAMAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN NAQEEBI

MUHAMMAD KHALIL

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD AKHTER

MUHAMMAD AZHAR

ABUBAKAR SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

ABDUL MANAN

AMJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASHIYAN

TOUQEER ABBAS

GHULAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

NOOR MUHAMMAD HASHMI

BILAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD DANIAL SAJID

ZEESHAN HAIDER

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I

PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

283

365

319

249
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537371
537372

537373
537374
537375

537376
537377
537378
537379

537380
537381
537382
537383

537384
537385

537386

537387
537388

537389

537390

508696
508701
508703
508707
508711
508714
508718
508722
508725
508729
508733
508736
508739
508742

508745
508748
508750
508753
508756
508759
508762
508765
508768
508772
508774
508777
508781
508782

MUHAMMAD MUSA

MUHAMMAD SOMAN AMJAD

AHSAN ALI

HASEEB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FARHAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD SAQIB WAJID

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

TAIMOOR ISLAM

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

AMIR ABBAS

HAMID MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD KASHAN FAZAL

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MATI UR REHMAN

ALI ABBAS

ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE

NEHMATULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

ZOHAIB AHMAD AWAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN RASHEED

SHAHZAD ALI

MUHAMMAD RASHID MINHAS

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

SHAKIR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD NISAR

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

FAKHER UD DIN

ADIL HASSAN

FAIZAN AZIZ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN DAWOOD

MUHAMMAD ISBAH

MUHAMMAD KABIR

MUHAMMAD TAHIR AZIZ

MALIK BASIM IFTIKHAR

AZIR SAEED

ALI ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD MUGHEES ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN KHIZAR

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD AASHIR

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

361

364

**104113*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL KOT GULLAH, (TALAGANG)
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508787
508789
508790
508791
508792
508793
508794

508795
508796
508797
508798
508799
508800
508801
508802
508803
508804
508805
508806
508807
508808
508809
508810
508811
508812
508813
508814
508815

537395
537401
537408
537409
537416
537422
537428
537430

537436
537440
537443
537448
537452
537456
537460
537464

MUQADAS RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD ADIL USMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

SYED MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI SHAH
BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD HARIS

KHURAM YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD SIRAJ

MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN

MUHAMMAD JALAL

TANVEER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

ZEESHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD HASSAN JAVED

MUHAMMAD ABDUL BASIT

EHTISHAM ALI NOOR

AHMAD NAWAZ

MEHMOOD UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

ZAHID IQBAL

SAQLAIN MAJEED

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR

NOMAN BASHIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER KHALIQ

QAISER ABBAS

AMMAR NAZAR

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

UMAR NAYAB

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MALIK JAMAL KHAN

ABDUL NAQIB

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

HUMAYON QADEER

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD UZAIR ASIF

MUHAMMAD MATEEN

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

347

377

417

303

406

427

391

**104114*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL KOT SARANG, (TALAGANG)
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537465
537468
537472
537475
537477
537482
537483
537486
537490
537492
537496
537499
537503

508818
508823
508831
508837
508847
508850
508861
508866
508870
508873
508879
508883
508887
508894
508899
508906
508911
508913
508919
508923
508928
508931
508932
508937

508940
508943
508946
508948
508951
508952
508954
508957
508959
508960
508963
537533
537539
537546
537552
537557
537563
537569
537574
537579
537585
537588
537592
537595

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ANJUM

HAMZA ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MANAN

MUHAMMAD JALIL

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

JAWAD KABIR

ABDUL HANAN KHIZAR

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

MUHAMMAD SULMAN

SAQLAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD MEHRAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD BAHO

LUTAB KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

KHALIL UR REHMAN

HASSAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

KHIZAR HAYAT

TASEEN ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD AMMAR SHAKIR

ZARYAB SHAHID

UMAR FAROOQ TARIQ

MUHAMMAD AQDAS

FARHAN MALIK

ABDUL HARIS

SHAHID IQBAL

KAMRAN MURTAZA

MUZAFFER KAMRAN

KASHIF KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MISRI KHAN

IKHLAS AHMED

AHMAD SAEED

SAQIB JAVED

ATIF JAVED

USAMA FAROOQ

NOOR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

KASHIF FAREED

MUHAMMAD AHSAN HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ALAM SHER

HAMID BASHEER

ISHTIAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD HAIDER NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD WASIF

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA NISAR

LAEEQ SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMD BILAL

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD JASIM

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD KHALID

AHSAN HAYAT

PHY-I

CHE-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

425
376

311
302

437

354

350

349

341

369
311

288

**104115*GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL LAWA, (TALAGANG)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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537598
537601
537604
537607
537610
537613
537616
537620
537624
537626
537629
537633
537636
537638
537641
537643
537648
537650
537651
537654

508970
508973
508980
508982
508986
508993
508997
509004

509008
509012
509014
509018
509024
509028
509032
509036

509040
509044
509047
509050

509053
509056
509059
509060
509063
509066
509069
509073
509076
509080
509083
509085

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL AAMIR

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD OMAN

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ALI TABISH

MUHAMMAD HASSAN UL ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD SOBAN AKBAR

USMAN ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SARIM SAYAM

MUHAMMAD SHABAN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR SHAHZAD

SHAHZAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD MUDDASIR

MUHAMMAD RASHID

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD TALHA ISMAEEL

MUHAMMAD SOBAN

MUHAMMAD NASIR

MUHAMMAD SAFEER

ABU HURAIRA

MUHAMMAD AMANULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR AWAN

SHAR JEEL

MAAZ BASHIR

MUHAMMAD YAHYA

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD BADER JAMAL

ZIAQAT ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD ADEEL AFZAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

HARIS ABDULLAH

NASEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD OWAIS ARSHAD

HARIS ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD AMMAR FAROOQI

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

HUZAIFA AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD TAUQEER

RASHID MUMTAZ

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

356
378
312

280

374

447

414

381
468

344
331
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509088
509091
509093
509095
509096
509097
509098
509099
509100
509101
509102
509103
509104
509105
509106
509107
509108
509109
509110
509111
509112
509113
509114

508325
508342
508354
508367
508382
508394
508406
508420
508430
508444
508453
508463
508470
508476

508481
508486
508491
508495
508499
508504
508508
508510
508514
508518
508521
508523
508528
508531

KHALIL UR REHMAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD HANIF

BILAL MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD HAROON HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL

MUZAMIL MUSHTAQ MALIK

MUHAMMAD BILAL IDREES

BILAL AZMAT

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN

MUHAMMAD AMEER

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ FEROZ

SAFEER AHMED

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD SULAMAN

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

MATEEN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MEHFOOZ

MUHAMMAD BILAWAL

MISBAH UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR MUAVIA

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

SULEMAN KHAN

QUDRAT KHAN

ABDUL QADEER

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN IJAZ

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

SHAHZAIB ALI

AHSAAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

HAMID HUSSAIN

SHAHZAIB MAZHAR

MUHAMMAD HARIS

ASAD MASOOD

MUHAMMAD HARIS

OBAID UR REHMAN

HASRAT ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

SHAHEER USMAN

ABDULWAHEED

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

ABDULLAH NOOR

TARIQ AZIZ

ABDULLAH JALIL

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

SHARJEEL AHMED

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

ABSENT

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I

CSC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CSC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

ISL-I

268

378

393

281

296

370
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508533
508535
509665
509676
509685
509695
509706
509714
509723
509732
509742
509750
509759
509960
509971
509982
509988
510003
510009
510022
510023
510033
510045
510053
510065
510072
510076
510083
510088
538230
538241
538254
538263
538273
538294
538295
538306

538322
538336
538339
538352
538359
538363
538370
538376
538385
538559
538565
538574
538584
538598
538609
538619
538624
538634
538648
538656
538666
538674
538681

LUQMAN ISHTIAQ

SHER DIL

MUHAMMAD AMMAR

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD AKIF

SULEMAN MEHMOOD MALIK

FARHAN ALI

HAMZA YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ASAD MUNIR

ABDULLAH ABID

ATTA UR REHMAN

ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDUL REHMAN GUJAR

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AHMED

ABDULLAH ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDUL BASIT

AKMAL AZAD

MALIK FAHAD MUSTAFA

ALIYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ADIL MANZOOR

FAKHAR HAYAT

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

ALI HAIDER

UMER FAROOQ

WAQAR ALI

DANISH ALI RASHEED

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD MUSTAFA

MUBARIZ SAGHEER

UMAIR RAUF

MUHAMMAD MOMIN

ABDUR REHMAN

MUBASHIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUZAMMIL AYUB

AHSAN NAEEM

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAWAL ALI

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA IRFAN

MUHAMMAD SARMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD OBAID UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

AHSAN SHABIR

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD HAROON IQBAL

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE BAQIR

MUHAMMAD SAAD

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

EC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

EC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

239

348
350
434

305

422

375
370
311

310

299
380
347

280

276

371

250

338
363

336
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508969
508971
508976
508983
508988
508991
509000
509001
509005

509009
509013
509017
509022
509025
509029
509033
509037
509041
509045
509048
509051
509055
509058
509062
509065
509068
509070
509074
509077
509079
509082
509086
509089
509092
509094

UMER SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD SAIM HAMZA

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR IQBAL

GHULAM BAHOO

MUHAMMAD MUSADDIQ SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD HASEEB IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

MUHAMMAD JABBAR

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA

HURR ABBAS

JAWAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD ATIF

FAISAL IQBAL

AHTISHAM AHMED

AHSAN GHULAM

ABDUL MUQEET

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ABDUL MALIK

RAFAQAT HUSSAIN

WAQAR YASIR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB IMRAN

MUHAMMAD WASIF

MUZAMMIL ABBAS

DANISH GULZAR

TAIMOOR SULTAN

IBRAR HUSSAIN

GHULAM ARSALAN

GHULAM NABI

SAMIULLAH ASIF

AHMED ZAMAN

ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

BIO-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

317

320

346
476

339

298

347
387
321
233

362
309
305

377
470
324
448

327
396
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508966

508974
508978
508985

508987
508992
508996
509002
509006
509010
509015
509020
509023
509026
509030
509034
509038
509042

509118
509126
509131
509137
509141
509146
509155
509158
509164
509171
509177
509183
509192
509194

509201

509206

509210

509213
509218

509220

509222
509224
509226
509228
509229
509230

509231

509232
509233

509234

509235

ALLAH RAKHA

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD HANAN KHALID

AJLAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN AZAD

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

MUHAMMAD KHALIL

MUHAMMAD MOEEN UD DIN

ABDUL MANAN

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD ZAMEER

MUHAMMAD MEHTAB

ALI HASSAN

HAMZA YOUNAS

HUZAIFA ZUBAIR

URWA OBAID

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR AZIZ

ARSALAN SHAHZAD

REHMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDUL REHMAN AHMAD

SAIM KHALID

MUHAMMAD ARSHUMAN RIAZ

HAMZA SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD ADNAN ALI

ALI ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARYAN

ABDUL HANAN SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD ALI

NASEER UD DIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MATELOOB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

JUNAID ASHRAF

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN ASGHAR

ABDUL REHMAN

HASNAIN AZMAT

SAMEER ISHFAQ

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

BIO-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PST-I

313

354
295
373
287

339

271
293

**104119*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MODEL VILLAGE KOT QAZI,TEH LAWA (TALAGANG)

**104120*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MULTAN KHURD, (TALAGANG)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 691

509236
509237
509238

509239
509240
509241

509242
509243
509244
509245
509246
509247

509248
509249

509250
509251
509252
509253
509254
509255
509256
509257
509258
509259
509260
509261
509262
509263

509264
509265
509266
509267
509268
509269
509270

509271
537667

537672
537678
537682
537691
537693
537697

537704
537710
537716
537718
537722
537730
537734

537737
537739

537745
537749
537753
537758
537761

537764
537767
537769
537770

537772
537773

537774

537775

537776

537777
537778

537779

BANI AMEEN

MUHAMMAD ATIF

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

HAMZA SULTAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

ABDUL MOIZ

AMJAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD DANISH

M ZAIN UL ABDEEN

SAHIL HAYAT

ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ATTIQ UR REHMAN

ALIYAN HASSAN

ABDUL WAHAB SHABIR

MUHAMMAD AMIR

ALI HASSAN

USAMA AWAIS

AKASH QAMAR

ABDUL HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD ATIF SAJJAD

ABDUL SAMAD

AHMAD ARSHAD

WAJAHAT ALI

MALIK HAROON NAWAZ

UKASHA MEHMOOD

ANEEB ALI HASSAN

ZOHAIB AZIZ

FAISAL AHSAN

UMER HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

SYED RAHIB ABBAS

SHAYAN AHMED

QADEER ASHRAF

MOHSIN ALI KHAN

ABDUL MANAN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD UZAIF NASIR

SHAFQAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD UZAIR AKRAM

MUHAMMAD MOIZ

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD SHARIQ

MUHAMMAD HASAAN NOOR

MUHAMMAD SHAYYAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD KHUZAIMA BASHIR MALIK

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM

MUBASHIR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD KAREEM

MUHAMMAD ROMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR

MUHAMMAD SAOOD

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL ALI

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD KHOBAIB MOAVIA

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL TARIQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB MALIK

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

ANEES HAYDER

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAM

REHAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD FAWAD

MUHAMMAD NISAR

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I ISL-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

CSC-I ISL-I PST-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

399

227
312

274
310
298

333

391

266

278

312

375
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537780
537781
537782
537783

537784

537785
537786
537787
537788

537789

537790
537791
537792
537793

537794
537795
537796
537797

537798

537799
537800
537801
537802
537803
537804

508321
508337
508352
508364
508379
508392
536706
536724
536736

536748
536758
536772
536785
536795

MUHAMMAD HASEEB NOOR

MUHAMMAD TANZEEL ABBAS

ARYAN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD KASHIF ARSHAD

TABISH ALI

MUHAMMAD WAHAB

MUHAMMAD SHAZIL

AZMAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHWAIZ

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

WAQAS AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASEEB NOOR

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HAMZA MAQBOOL

MUHAMMAD SHARIQ KHAN

MUHAMMAD NISAQAT

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD HASAN

MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD KAMRAN

EHTISHAM SABIR

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

SYED HASNAIN RAZA KAZMI

ALI ABBAS

ABDUL NOUMAN

ABDUL HAYEE

HAMZA JAVED

ZAIN UL HASSAN

ABRASH MALIK

MUHAMMAD KASHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHZIL SAEED

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

ABSENT

MC-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

ABSENT

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I PHY-I

CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

320

406

314

370
317

294
370

**104121*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL NAKKA KAHUT, (TALAGANG)
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509274
509276
509280
509283
509286
509289
509291
509295
509298
509301
509303
509307
509309
509312
509315
509318
509320
509322
509324
509327
509329
509330
509332
509335
509336
509337
509338
509339
509340
509341
509342
509343
509344
509345
509346
509347
509348

509349
509350
509351
509352
509353
509354
509355
509356
509357
509358
509359
509360
509361
509362
509363
509364
509365
509366
509367
509368
509369
509370
509371
509372
509373
509374
509375
509376
509377
537806
537809
537813
537816
537819
537822
537825
537828

SAIM JAVED

HASSAN MEHMOOD

TANZEEL AHMED

BILAL HUSSAIN AWAN

MOZAMIL ZIA

UMAR AYUB

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD ALIAN

MUHAMMAD AMMAR

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD ALI RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

SHAHAB AHMED

MUHAMMAD AHMER AHSAAN

ABBAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

HAMZA MAJEED

FAIZAN AHMAD

SHERIAL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD ASAD

SHAHBAZ AHMED

HAMZA QAZAFI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD ABDUL AHAD

ABDUL SABOOR

MUHAMMAD AKASH

MUHAMMAD ALIAN

MALIK ASIM BILAL

SAQIB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD DANISH JAVED

JAWAD AHMED

TAJJAMAL ALI

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN QAMAR

MUHAMMAD ATIF

MUJEEB UR REHMAN

WASIF ALI

ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD AAMIR

ABDUL REHMAN

MUZAMIL MUMRAIZ

ABSHAR HAMEED

BILAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ALAM

ABDUL MANAN ZAHID

MUHAMMAD ABDUL SABOOR

UMAR ABDULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD AQEEL JAFFAR

WAHEED AHMED

MARAJ UL HASSAN

QASIM RAZA

MUHMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD AHSAN SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD AMAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

HASEEB AKRAM

MUHAMMAD DANIAL

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD DANIAL

MUHAMMAD ARBAB AHSAN

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN

MUHAMMAD IBTISAM

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD MASOOD

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF HAYAT

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

382
432

358
334
366

346

323

419

346

366

382
353

380

437

**104122*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL PACHNAND,TEH LAWA (TALAGANG)
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537830
537832
537835
537837
537838
537840
537843
537845
537847
537849
537850
537852
537854
537856
537858
537859
537860
537861
537862
537863
537864
537865
537866
537867
537868
537869
537870
537871
537872
537873
537874
537875
537876
537877
537878
537879
537880

537881
537882
537883
537884
537885
537886
537887
537888
537889
537890
537891
537892
537893
537894
537895
537896
537897
537898
537899
537900
537901
537902
537903
537904
537905
537906
537907
537908
537909
537910

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD SHABAN

MUHAMMAD HANNAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

UMAIR HAMZA

MUDASSIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD QASEEM

MUHAMMAD SABIH HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD NOMAN ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

NISAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

NADIR HUSSAIN

MUDASSIR AKBAR

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD NAFEES

MUHAMMAD FAWAD

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD RAEES

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD SALMAN SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD FAWAD SABIR AWAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN IJAZ

AHSAN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HASEEB UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD SHEHER YAR

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD WAHAB

SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD NAZARAT ALI

MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT AMEER

DANISH BASHIR

MUHAMMAD HADEED ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

TAIMOOR AHMED

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SAJJAWAL ALI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HAROON

ISHAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD JUNAID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

AMMAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZARAR

WADOOD AHMED

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD TOQEER

KABIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

394

442

460

411

450
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509832
509835
509848
509855

509861
509869
509876

509882
509888
538413
538423
538429
538437
538445

538453
538461
538469

509381
509385
509392
509393
509401
509403
509408
509412
509417
509422
509425
509428
509432
509438
509440
509444
509447
509449

509454

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ZAHEER ISLAM

QALAB ABBAS

AMJAD SOHAIL

SAIF UL ISLAM

ABDUL MANAN

RIZWAN BASHIR

MUHAMMAD BILAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM AMEER

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ZAIB

MUHAMMAD SABIR

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR HAYAT

MUDASSIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YASIR

MUHAMMAD SHAZIL NAEEM

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

SANAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ASFAND YAR KHAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD TAFAZZAL HAYAT

MUHAMMAD JUNAID ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN NASEER

ZAHID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD UMAIR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN HASHIM

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

MUNEEB NAZAR

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

SAIF UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

ASIM SHAHZAD

EBAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

ISL-I

ISL-I MC-I

ISL-I MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

345

373
416

445
453
398
325
285
300
415
408

353

**104123*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL PATWALI, (TALAGANG)

**104124*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL PIRA FATEHIAL, (TALAGANG)
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509380
509386
509390
509396
509398
509405
509409
509414
509415
509420
509423
509429
509431
509435
509442

509445
509448
509451
509453
509456
509457
509460
509462
509464
509465
509466
509467
509468
509469
509470
509471
509472
509473
509474
509475
509476

509477
509478
509479
509480
509481
509482
509483
509484
509485
509486
509487
509488
509489
509490
509491
509492
509493
509494
509495
509496
509497
509498
537913
537917
537922
537925
537929
537933
537936
537939
537942
537945
537948
537951
537954
537956
537958

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN

SAMI ABDULLAH

JALIL AHMED

SHAHEER ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ASIM SHEHZAD

AQIB NAZEER

MUHAMMAD AHSAN ALI

AMMAAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

LATIF UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABU ZAR

ABDUL REHMAN

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDUL SAMAD

JUMA GUL

NOUMAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD AFSAN

SHAHBAZ YOUSAF

QAISER JAVAID

HAMMAAD ALI

MUNEEB HUSSAIN SHAH

MAJEED ABDULLAH

SHOAIB SALEEM

KASHIF YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ABID

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD AMEER MUAVIA

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD AFNAN

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

ABDUL BASIT

KAMRAN MANZOOR

UMAR JAHANGIR

HAMMAAD ALI

FAISAL SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD AQIL

MUHAMMAD DANIAL

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

BILAJ ABDULLAH

FAHEEM UMAR

KHUZAIMA BILAL

MUHAMMAD ASAD BILAL

SHAH ROZ

ASAD RAZA

MAAZ RASHEED

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD BASIT ALI

SAIF ALI

HAMMAD ALI AZMAT

USAMA TASADDAQ

MUHAMMAD ARHAM ABDULLAH

SAIF ALI

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZISH ALI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

EHTISHAM AHSAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF MALIK

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB ZAIDI

MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

AZMAT IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

371

346
476
414
411

323
358
382

371
337
372
353
378

441

471
378
424

364
377
384
385
373

370

359

277

451
458
441
395
343
358
438
393
360
326
367
335
302
385

257
420

278
387
330
303
369
369
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537960
537963
537964
537965
537966
537967
537968
537969
537970
537971
537972
537973
537974
537975
537976
537977
537978
537979
537980
537981
537982
537983
537984
537985
537986
537987
537988
537989
537990
537991
537992
537993
537994
537995
537996
537997
537998

537999
538000
538001
538002
538003
538004
538005
538006
538007
538008
538009
538010
538011
538012
538013
538014
538015
538016
538017
538018
538019

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

BILAWAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD SOBAN ARIF

MUHAMMAD WASIF IQBAL

SHEHRYAR ASAD

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD UBAIDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB AHMED

AHSAN USMAN

AHSAN QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN TASEER

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDIN FAKHAR

MUHAMMAD SAMEER SULTAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD SADEEL AHMED

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

TABISH AMEER

MUHAMMAD ROMAAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD MUSHAHID ILTAF

ROHAN ALI QAISER

MUHAMMAD SIBTAIN

MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN

MUHAMMAD WASIF NAZIR

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD UBAID SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD MUGHEES ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SUMAIR

UZAIR ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN IJAZ

MUHAMMAD FURQAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD TANVEER UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD TALHA BASHIR

MUHAMMAD HASEEB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD MUSAB ZARQAVI

MUHAMMAD SAIM ALI

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR LIAQAT

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

ANEES UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB `

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB UR REHMAN

MOEEZ HAIDER

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

370
460
423
418
485
418
416

375
408
439
459
489
354
365
310
362
303
387

332
367
410
327
340
290
488
368

358
411
391

412

408
413
427

392

468
383
399
409
357
427
384
353
377
370
341

404
411
434
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508317

508334

508347

508360
508376
508391
508404
508416
508431
508445
508454
508465
508467
508474
508479
508485
508489
508493
508498
508503
508507
508511
508515

508519

508522
508524
508526
508530
508534
508537
508538
508540
508542
508545
509661

509674
509681

509691
509701
509712
509720

509731
509740
509751

509755
509764
509773
509780
509785
509791
509792
509799
509801
509804
509808
509809
509812
509813
509814
509815
509816
509817
509818
509819
509820
509821
509822
509823
509824
509825
509826

MUHAMMAD ALI

USAMA ASHRAF

HASSAN ALI

SHOAIB KHAN BASHIR

ZULQARNAIN

MUHAMMAD ASIM

ABDUL MANAN BIN NASIR

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

ASIM JALIL

ABDUL REHMAN

ASAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASJAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD AAZAN

SYED MUHAMMAD NABIL HASSAN

SAMEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

ABDUL HANAN

TALHA BASHIR

GHAZI PASBAN

ZOHAIB ALTAF

HAMMAD ALI

UMAR ZAMAN

ZAIN ABDULLAH

KHURAM SHAHZAD

ZAIN ALI

KASHIF MEHMOOD

HASNAT ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JILLANI

SYED ASAD ABBAS

SAQIB JAVIED

FAIZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

HANZALA MUMTAZ

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

FAHAD ABBAS

USAMA ALI

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN ALI

SHOAIB AHMAD

OWN ALI ABBAS

HASSAN ABBAS

NOUMAN KHALID

AKHLAQ AHMAD

BILAL KHAN

ABDUL WAHAB

SAIF UL HASSAN NAVEED

HAMZA AMEER

ASIF ALI

DANIAL ABBAS

AQEEL AHMAD

MALIK MUHAMMAD SHAH MEER

ABDUL REHMAN

HAMID ALI SAFDAR

RANA MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL

FAIZAN SHAHID

SYED MUHADIS MAHDI

HASNAIN MUJTABA

ARSALAN HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN SARFRAZ

ABDUL WAHAB

SYED ALIYAN HAIDER

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

FAHAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ANABIS JAMIL

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

AZAN AHMAD

ARQAM TABISH

RAJA AITAZAZ ZARBAT

MUHAMMAD ADIL

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD TALHA

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I ISL-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

488

314

290

340
427

489

342

498
286
314

485

320
437
455
460
432
496
339
419
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509827
509962
509974
509977
509987
509997
510005
510017
510024
510037
510042
510051
510059
510068
510080
510086
510091
510095
510098
510100
510101
510103
510105
510107
510109
510112
510114
510115
510116

510117

510118
510119
510120
510121
510122
536708
536721

536732
536745
536756
536770
536782

536799
536810
536819
536828
536839
536846
536854
536864
536871
536880
536887
536891
536896
536899
536902
536905
536906
536908
536910
536911
536912
536913
536914
536915
536916
536917
536918

536919
536920
536921
536922
536923

MUHAMMAD ASAD

KHAWAR ABBAS

SHOUKAT HAYAT

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

ZAIN ABBAS

AOUN ABBAS

SYED ZAMIN HASSAN

FURQAN AHMED MALIK

FAIZAN HAIDER

FAIZAN AHMAD

ZOHAIB KHAN

HASSAN ALI

RUMAAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HAIDER ALI

ZAIN ALI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUSTAJAB HUSSAIN

KHIZAR HAYAT

JALEEL HUSSAIN

ALI ABBAS

ZAIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ARYAN HAIDER

ABDUL RAUF

SYED MUNTAZIR MEHDI

ABDUL WAHAB

HASSAN ALI

CHAMMAN ABBAS

KAMRAN HAIDER

HAMZA FAROOQ

FAIZ HASNAIN

ADAN TARIQ

SHAKIR ULLAH

WAHAB ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD TEHSEEN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ALI

MUZAMMIL SHAKEEL

JAHANGEER AHMAD

WAQAS ALI RAZA

DANIYAL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HAROON MALIK

AMMAR ADIL

RIYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAMEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASSAN YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD SAMEER BAHAR

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF

MUHAMMAD REHAN

UMAIR ALI

FARAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL HUSSAIN

ATTIQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS KHALID

MUHAMMAD MAJID

NOMAN ZAFAR

NOMAN ASIF

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL UMER

MUHAMMAD DAWOD

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD BASHEER

DANISH ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

WAQAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD NAQEEB UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL ALI

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD TAUSIF HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SAIM AZHAR

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

PHY-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

303
313
246

365
344

293

369
497
467
319
312

324

396

529

276
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538235
538243
538251
538262
538276
538285
538296
538307
538323
538337
538345

538354

538358

538369
538375
538380

538382
538390
538391
538395
538396
538398
538399
538400
538401
538402

538403
538404
538405
538406
538407
538408
538409
538410
538411
538562

538573
538583
538593
538601
538612
538622
538632
538641
538651
538660
538668
538676
538684
538690
538693
538697
538701
538703
538704
538705

538706
538707
538708
538709
538710
538711
538712
538713
538714
538715
538716
538717

538718
538719
538720
538721
538722

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

SHEHROZ ALI SAJID

MUHAMMAD KHALIL

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN  MADNI

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

SHEHRYAR

NOMAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD OKASHA MALIK

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD SUMAIR

MUHAMMAD QASIM

ARYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD BILAWAL NASEER

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR SHAUKAT

GUHAR RAHMAN

NOMAN ALI

IMRAN HAIDER

NADIR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

ATTIQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD FARAZ HAIDER

ISRAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD HASNAT FAISAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD JAWAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD JAZIB

MUHAMMAD SAMMAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ASKARI

ARZANISH ABBAS

GHUFRAN HAIDER

ARYAN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN DAYYAN

MEHMOOD AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER ROSHAN

MUHAMMAD KHAQAN UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD USAMA AHMAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD NISAR

MUHAMMAD ISRAR

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL KAWISH

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD SAQIB TANVEER

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD NOMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

ZAFAR KHAN

USMAN ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAMI UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD NADEEM SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA RAUF

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD RAEES UR REHMAN GHOURI

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEN

UMAIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

EC-I MC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

369
406
370

307

323

472
321
479
472

379
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 701

508316
508330
508344
508358
508383
508396
508407
508412
508424
508436
508447
508457
509501
509518
509533
509543
509560
509569
509575
509582
509588
509599
509605
509614
509621
536709
536718
536734
536746
536761
536766
536778
536790
536804
536814
536824
536833

536842
536857
536861
536868
536877
538026
538051
538058
538081
538092
538098
538111
538127
538138
538150
538160
538166
538175
538184
538191

538198
538202

MUSTAJAB HAIDER SHAH

TEHSEEN AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

ASAD ULLAH

HASSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHALIQ

SHOAIB ZAIN

HAMMAD HASSAN

SAAD MEHMOOD

SYED SHAYAN MEHDI RIZVI

HAMAD ARSHAD

ABDUL AHAD

WAHID ALI

SAAD ABDULLAH

SAMEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ALI HUSSNAIN

SYED FARMAN ALI SHAH

SAIF ULLAH

MOHSIN ALI

ABDUL MANAN

HAFEEZ AHMED

WASIB ALI

WASEEM ABBAS

MEHTAB HUSSAIN

ARSLAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN

MUHAMMAD HASHAM ASIF

PARAS GHELAN ABBAS

AHTASHAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER AFZAL

SHEHRYAR ADREES

MUHAMMAD USMAN SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD SAAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD RAOUF ASAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA TARIQ

MUHAMMAD ZAMIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDIN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

DANISH IMRAN

MUHAMMAD KHUZAIMA

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD HURAIRA

MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

ADNAN AHMED JILLANI

SHAHZAIB ALI

NASIR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD DILDAR

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

ABSENT

CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I PST-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

494

406

316

299
310
408
305

259

346

**104127*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL NO.2, TALAGANG, (TALAGANG)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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509830
509837
509847
509854
509860
509868
509875
509881
509886
509893
509898
509903
509905
509909
509914
509919
509923
509926

509928
509930
509934
509936
509938
509939
509940
509941
509942

509943

509944
509945

509946
509947
509948

509949
509950

509951
509952

509953
509954

538419

538425
538432
538441
538447
538456
538464
538471
538477
538486

538492
538496
538500

538505
538509
538514
538516
538520
538524
538528
538530

538533
538535
538538

538540
538541
538542
538543

538544
538545

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARQAM

HANZALA FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ALI SHER

ARAIB AKIF

SYED ZAMIN ABBAS

SHAHEER FAYYAZ

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ARIF

FAISAL SIKANDAR

ABDUL RAFAY

ABDUL WADOOD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

ALI ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD DANISH

MUHAMMAD ADNAN SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD ANEES

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

ALI KAMRAN

MALIK ADIL ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD BILAL AFTAB

MUHAMMAD AYYAN KHAN

ABDUL GHANI

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

HAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ASAD ALI ABDULLAH

AHMED ALI

MUHAMMAD DANIAL

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

HAMZA BILAL

ISHFAQ SARWAR

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

MUHAMMAD ADIL

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

MUHAMMAD DANISH AWAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ZULQARNAIN ALI

MOHSIN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAGHIB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD HAROON

ANWAR UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD SHAHZIM

IHTISHAM AMEER

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD WASIF JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD ZAKARIA

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD KAMIL

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD HASSNAIN MOAWIA

MUHAMMAD TABISH SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD ZAMEER

MUHAMMAD KAWISH

MUSAWIR JAMAL

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD NAWAB

BASIT ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

AHSAN ABDULLAH

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

312

287
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538546

538547

538548
538549

538550
538551
538552
538553

508326
508341
508356
508370
508372
508387
508400
508413
508425
508437
508448
508458
508466
509508
509517

509529
509541
509553
509565
509578
509586
509592
509600
509607
509609
509617
509625

509631
509657
509667
509678
509687
509704
509708
509716
509726
509735
509744
509756
509760
509772
509779
509782
536717
536729
536737
536749
536760
536774
536787
536797
536805

536820
536830

USMAN IQBAL

ABDUR RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD SIBTAIN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

ABBAS KHAN

MUHAMMAD UMER AFTAB

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SOHAIL AHMAD

ALI AKBAR

ABDUL HANAN SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD ASAD

ABDUL REHMAN

ADEEL HUSSAIN

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

AHMED RASOOL

JASIM ABBAS

MALIK ABDUL WAHAB AWAN

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN FAISAL

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ANEES UR REHMAN

ABDUL MANAN

KASHIF MEHMOOD

ALI ABBAS HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ZAHEER

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD AQEEL

TAYYAB MUKHTIAR

HAZRAT ALI

MUZAMIL HUSSAIN

ABDUL MANAN

FAISAL JAVED

SHAWAIZ SHAHZAD

ALI HASSAN

AHMED YASEEN

MUHAMMAD ADIL JAVED

SAIM HAIDER

ADIL IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

HAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AYAN

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD AYUB

ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ATIF

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

EJAZ UL HAQ

HASNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD QASIM SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD MUBARIK

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

ABRASH NASEER

SAJAWAL HUSSAIN

SHAHRYAR NAVEED

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD JUNAID BAHU

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN KHALID

TARIQ NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD JUNAID TAHIR

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I

CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

ABSENT

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

ABSENT

BIO-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

315

304

356

488

354

369

364

449

442
394
312

338
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536834
536848
536856
536858
536867
536876
536883
536892
538034
538047
538068
538080
538087
538101
538112
538130
538140
538153

538162
538168
538177
538185
538192
538199
538206
538239
538242
538253
538264
538277
538287
538301
538315

538319
538329
538347

538351
538356
538367
538373
538379
538383

MOHAMMAD HASSAN BASHIR

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD IFTEKHAR

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD SAAD ABDULLAH

ARYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SABIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

YASIR AZIZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB MALIK

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YASIR

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD AWAIS KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

FAROOQ AZAM

MUHAMMAD KAIF

MUHAMMAD TALHA YOUSAF

ADNAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL

MUHAMMAD AQIB

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD FARID

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUZAMMIL AHMED

ANEES ALI MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SUDAIS

NISAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA TARIQ

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUDASSAR QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD MUNIR BADAL

MUHAMMAD SADAQAT

MUHAMMAD MAJEED

MUHAMMAD EESA KHIZAR

MUHAMMAD TAQQI ABBAS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

346
337

429

290

368

278

394

313

376

308
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538723
538727

538730
538733
538736
538739
538742

538745
538748
538751
538754
538757
538760
538763
538766
538769
538772

538775
538778
538781
538786
538788
538791
538794

538797
538801
538804
538807
538810
538813
538816
538819
538822

538825
538827

538829
538831
538833
538835
538837
538839
538841
538843
538845
538847
538849
538851
538853
538855
538857
538859
538861
538863
538865
538867
538869

538871
538873

538875
538877
538879
538881
538883
538885
538887
538889
538891
538893
538895

538897
538899

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD RAMEEZ

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD ASNAN

MUHAMMAD AKMAL

SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ANAYAT

MUHAMMAD JAWAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD WALEED

SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

ASAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

HASEEB AKHTAR

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEQ

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SAJID

MUHAMMAD HAMZA JAVED

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

HASSAN RAFIQUE

AFTAB AHMED

TOUQEER HAIDER

ALLAH BAKHSH

ZEESHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABU ANZALA

MUHAMMAD AMMAR

MUHAMMAD ASHIR

MUHAMMAD BASIT

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

ASHIR IJAZ

MUHAMMAD ADIL

MUHAMMAD UMAR

ISRAR HUSSAIN

NASEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMAMAD ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER

KHALIL AHMED

TASAWAR PERVAIZ

NOUMAN IBRAHEEM

HASHIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAIF

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

HAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

MOOSA ZIA

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD JUBRAN

TOUSEEF AHMED

MUHAMMAD SAAD AHMED

AKMAL SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

ALI AHMED

AMEER MUAVIYA

UMAIR NADEEM

BABAR ABBAS

ASAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

MUHAMMAD IDREES

AQIB AKBAR

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

FAIZAN JELANI

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

353

437

325
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538901
538903
538905
538907
538909
538911
538913
538915
538917

538919
538921

538922
538924
538926
538929

538931
538933
538934
538936
538937
538938

538939
538940
538941

510123
510129
510131
510135
510139
510142
510145
510148
510151
510154
510157

510160
510163
510166
510169
510172
510175
510178
510180
510183
510186
510189

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

MUHAMAMD AQIL

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

NAYYER SHEHZAD

TASSADAQ ABBAS

FAROOQ AHMAD

MEHBOOB ELAHI

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

HUMAYOUN ZAWAR

ASAD NAWAZ

ALLAH DITTA

FAKHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

WAQAS AHMAD

FAHEEM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

ASAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD ADEEL UMAR

ALIYAN AKBER

MUHAMMAD FAWAZ IBRAHIM

ADEEL AHMED

FAWAD ZAHEER

MASOOD UN NAZAR

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

HAIDER ALI KHAN

UBAID HASSAN

MAHMOOD UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD

ABDULQADIR

SUDAIS HAROON

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

BAKHTULLAH

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI SHAN

MUHAMMAD GULL SHAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ILTAF

SHAWAL AHMED

GHULAM ULLAH

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

MUHAMMAD AMEER MAUVIA

FAISAL SAEED

MUHAMMAD NASEER

ABSENT

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I

306

335
296

300

362

389
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510192
510195
510199
510201
510205
510208
510211

510213
510216
510220
510224
510225
510228

538943
538946
538952
538957
538960
538964
538966
538971
538977
538980
538985
538989
538992
538996
538998
539004
539009
539012
539015
539018
539021
539024
539027

539031
539034
539037
539040
539042
539046
539047
539051
539053
539055
539056
539059
539061
539063
539065

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

SHAHMEER ALI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD NASIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL

HAMZA RAUF

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ASMATULLAH

MUHAMMAD DILDAR

KHALIL UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

MUHAMMAD AMEER MOAVIYA

MUHAMMAD SAAD

ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE

ABDUL GHAFFAR`

ABDUL MOIZ MALIK

TAHIR FIDA

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

FAWAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD MOEES

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

ASMATULLAH

HASSAN NISAR

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL SADIQ

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAFEY

QAISER ALI

NADEEM ULLAH KHALID

HAMMAD IQBAL

HAMMAD NAJEEB

FAISAL AMIR

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

NAVEED IQBAL

REHAN HASSAN

ZAIN ABDULLAH

HANZALA MAAZ

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB AWAN

SAIFULLAH

BIO-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I ISL-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

327

335

401

373

399
350
374
408
385
420
390
320
389
388

367

352
356
319

387

343
377
341
338
382

344

353
378
321
372
338
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538942
538949
538953
538956
538959
538963
538967
538970
538976
538978
538984
538986
538991
538994
539001
539002
539007
539010
539014
539017
539020
539023
539026
539030
539033
539036
539039
539041
539044
539048
539050
539052
539054
539057
539058
539060
539062

539064
539066
539067
539068
539069
539070
539071
539072
539073
539074

NOMAN ADIL

HASEEB UR REHMAN

NOMAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD ROMAN

MUHAMMAD ATIF USMAN

ZAIN ABDULLAH KHAN

WASEEM IQBAL

ABDUL WAHID

ARSALAN HAMZA

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

MUHAMMAD SAMI

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEB UR REHMAN

AHSAN AMEER

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD HARIS

WAJAHAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HAYAT

MUHAMMAD QUDOOS

MUHAMMAD ZAKARIYA

ZOHAIB TANVEER

MEHBOOB ELAHI AWAN

MUHAMMAD HAMAD YASIR

SAAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM

MUHAMMAD NOMAN AMJAD

SADAQAT HUSSAIN

YASIR IQBAL

SHAHZEB

SANWAL NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

FAIZAN SAMI

MOAZAM NAZEER

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

ASAD SHEHZAD

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

NABEEL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MUSAWIR

AKMAL SHAHZEB

HABIB ULLAH

ZEESHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AAZAN

KASHIF MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

427

359
389

408

358
330
341

396
382
376

381
367
375
386

344
382

361
292
350
357
350
352

349
376

400

346

328

410

350
377
299
329
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537396
537400
537407
537413
537418
537423
537426
537431
537434
537438
537441
537445
537449
537454
537459
537463
537467
537470
537471
537474
537479
537480
537485
537488
537489
537493
537497
537500
537502
537504
537507
537508
537510
537513
537514
537516
537518

537519
537520
537521
537522
537523
537524
537525
537526
537527
537528
537529
537530
537531
537532

MUSAB SHAH

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AYAN

MUHAMMAD SHAKIR

DAWOOD NAZEER

HARIS ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD EHTASHAM

SHAHJEEL AHMED

MUHAMMAD NASIR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ARIYAN ASIF

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

AHMED AZAN ALI

AHMED SIDDIQUE

NOMAN IJAZ

SALEEM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ATEEQ

UMAR SIDDIQUE

ABDULLAH MALIK

REHAN

MUHAMMAD ROMAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS AMEEN

MUHAMMAD ALI ASGHAR

FAIZAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD REHAN

KAMRAN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAEEM ALI

ZOHAIB AHSAN

KHURRAM SHEHZAD

HUZAIFA AHMED ANWAR

MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD BASIT MURTAZA

DANISH MIRZA

FIDA HUSSAIN

JASIM IQBAL

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

WASIB ALI

ANJUM SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN RAZA

DANISH FIAZ

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD WARIS

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ARSLAN RIAZ

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN HANFI

MUHAMMAD OBAID ASIF

ADAN RABBANI

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

MALIK ABDUL REHMAN

PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

ABSENT

PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I281

380

380

316

345
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510564
510573
510589
510598
510607
510615
510617
510624
510630
510636
510641
510646
510650
510654
510657
510662
539402
539417
539426
539434
539438
539446
539460
539467
539470
539476
539482
539487
539491
539495
539501
539504
539506
539508
539511
539513
539515

539516
539518
539521
539522

SYED IMRAN ALI SHAH

ALI HASSAN MAUVIA

ALI HAIDER

SAGHEER ABBAS

SYED MUHAMMAD SHANAWAR ALI

TASHFEEN SOHAIL

SYED MUHAMMAD HASHIM RAZA

HASEEB ISHAQ

FAAMIR ABBAS

HAMZA AMEER

RAJA NATIQ HUSSAIN

TAYYAB UR REHMAN

HAMZA JAVED

ABDUL WAHAB MALIK

SUBHAN ALI

SAMMAR ABBAS

ZIA UR REHMAN

SUFIYAN MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB AFTAB

MUHAMMAD ROSHAN

TAIMOOR ALI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

ANEEQ HAIDER

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN

ALYAN ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD WASIF HAYAT

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

DANIYAL IJAZ

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

UZAIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ADIL ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALI

SHAHWAIZ UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SAIM ALI

EHTISHAM ASAD

MUHAMMAD HASAAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAAT AHMAD

CHE-I EC-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I PST-I

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

293

362

298
364

342

327
362

306

273

310

281
251
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509382
509384
509388
509394
509399
509406
509410
509413
509416
509421
509426
509430
509434

509437
509439
509443
509446
509450
509452
509455
509458
509459
509461
509463
537914
537918
537920
537926
537930
537934
537937
537940
537943
537946
537949
537952

537955

537957
537959
537961
537962

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

AOUN ABBAS

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

HILAL KHAN

QASIM SAEED

ASAD ALI

SAAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

ALI AHMED

ASAD REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL SABOOR

FASEEH UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD BILAWAL ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

SAFEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ALEEB

MUHAMMAD ANEES IQBAL

ABDUL WAHID

FAWAD MASOOD NASIR

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ANZAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHAB

MUHAMMAD SAFIULLAH

BADAR ALAM

SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD MAAZ ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD FIAZ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAFIQ

YASIN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD WASID ALI

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD WASIF

MUHAMMAD RAYAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I

ISL-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I UC-I

CSC-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I MC-I

341
354
392
368
308
347
304

353
379

371

364
239
349
371

439

352
260
361
375

426
297
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 712

508697
508699

508705
508709
508713
508716
508720
508724
508727
508730
508731
508734

508737
508741
508743
508746
508749
508752
508755
508758
508761
508764
508767
508771
508775
508778
508780
508784
508786

509115

509124
509127
509135
509139
509145

509151
509157
509163
509172
509178
509184

KASHIF JEELANI

RIFAQAT ALI KHAN

FAIZAN UL HASSAN

ALI AKBAR

SAIF ULLAH KHAN

SAQIB NAWAZ

AHSAN IQBAL

ROMAN NAZIR

MUHAMMAD MAJID

MUHAMMAD WAHEED

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ABID

MALIK MUHAMMAD SOBAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUJEEB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ASJAD

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD ATTIQ

JALEEL AHMED

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD NOMAN FAROOQI

ABDUL MANNAN AKHTER

KASHAN AKRAM

ABBAS KHAN

HAMMAD ASIF

FARHAN IQBAL

NOMAN IDREES

WAHEED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SABIR

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

ADIL MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD BILAL

AUN MUHAMMAD

NAJAM UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUZAMIL ABBAS

NADIR ALI

FAWAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD AQEEL UR REHMAN

SYED MESUM ABBAS

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

475

464

398
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509188
509195
509200
509204
509211
509212
509217
509219

509834
509839
509844
509851
509857
509864
509874
509879
509885
509892
509897
509902
509907
509911
509915
509916
509920
509924
509929
509932
509935
509937
538418
538427

538434

538442
538451
538459

538467
538474
538476
538483
538487

538494
538502
538507

538511
538515
538519
538521

538523
538527
538529
538534
538536

SHEHERYAR

AMJAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

MUHAMMAD UBAIR IQBAL

FAIZAN TARIQ

ABSAR GUL

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

ZEESHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD BILAL HAIDER

ZAIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL HAIDER

HADI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

ZULQARNAIN UL HASSAN

ZAIGHAM ABBAS

ASAD ABBAS

NAD E ALI

MUHAMMAD AYAZ ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD ASIM TARIQ

AITZAZ SULTAN

RASHID HUSSAIN

ZAIN ABBAS

MUNTAZIR ABBAS

JAWAD ALI

MAHTAB HUSSAIN

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

SHAFQAT HUSSAIN

UMAIR ALI

MUHAMMAD SAIER HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SAFEER

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ABDULLAH

USMAN HASSAN

AMAAN HUSSAIN

DAMIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF TARIQ

MUAZZAM SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD KOMAIL HAIDER

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

269

377

323

342

375
366

290

266

310
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511040
511052
511069
511078
511090
511099
511107
511116
511124
511135
511141
511149
511158
511161
511169
539823
539834
539845
539853
539863
539873
539883
539890
539897
539903
539909

508822
508829
508835
508838
537537
537541
537549
537556
537561
537566

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

WALEED HASSAN

QASIM ABBAS

JAWAD HASSAN

SAFEER HAIDER

SAKHI MUHAMMAD

SHAHID MAJEED

MUHAMMAD  IBRAHIM GUL

TAHA AZEEM AHMED

DANIAL HAIDER

KAMRAN ARIF

MOHSIN NAZEER

AMJAD HUSSAIN

ZEESHAN ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD HASAAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD DAOUD AHMED

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ALYAN RIAZ

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD ALYAN HUSSAIN

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SAMEER BASHIR

MUHAMMAD REHAN

QUTAB KHAN

UMAR SHAHZAD

UMAR HAYYAT

HUSSAIN ELLAHI

MUHAMMAD SULEIMAN

MUHAMMAD QADEER

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUDASSAR IQBAL

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I

CSC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

249

338

318

379
318
343
355
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539075
539079
539086
539089
539091
539098
539099
539105
539110
539113
539118
539122
539126
539130
539132
539136
539138
539142
539143
539145
539146
539147
539148
539149
539150
539151
539152
539153
539154
539155
539156
539157
539158
539159
539160
539161
539162

539163
539164
539165
539166
539167
539168
539169
539170
539171
539172
539173
539174
539175
539176
539177
539178
539179
539180
539181
539182
539183
539184
539185
539186
539187
539188
539189
539190
539191
539192
539193
539194
539195
539196
539197
539198
539199

ALIYAN HAIDER

SYED BILAL RAZA

TALAT HUSSAIN SHAH

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

SYED ZARGHAM HAIDER

ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ASAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD MISBAH NISAR

MUHAMMAD NABEEL

AMAAN ULLAH

AHSAN ULLAH

BILAWAL SHEHBAZ

ZAIN HABIB

ABUBAKAR SADIQUE

HASNAT HAIDER

SAEED ABDULLAH

TOUSEEF MALIK

SHADAB SHOUQAT AWAN

NASIR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN MALIK

SYED ASAD RAZA

KASHIF TAIMOOR

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD UMAIR HAMZA

ABU SUFIAN

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM

BASHARAT ALI

ALLAH YAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD QAISAR

RAFI ULLAH KHAN

IRFAN MAZHAR

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

AHSAN KHAN

SYED SHERAZ HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HANZALA ATTIQUE

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ALI

NOUMAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD UBAID UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ZAFAR

AMMAD ALI KHAN

ASIM BILAL

MUHAMMAD USMAN KHALID

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN AHMED

JASIM SHERAZ

ASMAT ULLAH

AHMED SAEED

FAHAD AHMED

MATTI UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEQ ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ABDUL SAMI

ASIM AZIZ

HUNAIN AAZIR

MUHAMMAD DANIAL

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

SYED HASEEB ABBASS

NAZEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD AMMAD

GHULAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD UMER HAMMAD

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

ISL-I MC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I
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539200
539201
539202
539203
539204
539205
539206
539207
539208
539209
539210
539211
539212
539213
539214

538726

509831
509836
509846
509853
509859
509866
509871
509877
509884
509891
509894
509899
538415
538424
538433
538438
538449
538455
538463

538473
538480
538484
538491

QUDRATULLAH

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

NOUMAN ASAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

MUHAMMAD WARIS

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

EHTISHAM HAMZA

ALIYAN WAHID

HAMZA BILAL

ADNAN AZIZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

ARIYAN FAISAL

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN HAIDER

KHALIL UR REHMAN MALIK

RAYYAN ALI

SAAD SOHAIL

SAIM ALI

AHMED ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN BASHIR

MOHAMMAD DANISH

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH IJAZ

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

MUHAMMAD AQEEL

MUHAMMAD AQIB

ZAMIN ALI

EHTISHAM MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD MATI ULLAH

MOHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD SAFEER

MUHAMMAD RASHID ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SAAD

QADIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD YASIR SOHAIL

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

428
299

446
281

298

390

323

425

327

**104143*GOVT. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL KURAKWALI ,(TALAGANG)

**104144*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL BUDHIAL TEH, TALAGANG, (TALAGANG)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 717

512353
512361
512375
512385
512397
541065
541077
541093
541104
541117
541129
541144
541154
541160

510297
510300
510301
510304
510305
510308
510309
510311
510314
510316
510317
510319
510321
510323
510326
510328
510330
510331
510334
510336
510337
510339

510342
510343
510345
510348
510349
510352
510354
510355
510358

MUHAMMAD ALI

FAIZAN TASAWAR

SHAMAS IKHLAQ

RAJA HARIS KIYANI

MAJID ALI SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

ARYAN HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

ALYAN ZAHOOR

MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MEHMOOD HUSSAIN

ZARQOON KHAN

SAMIULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARAFAT

HASEEB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MUNTAZIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASHAM

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

HAMZA ALI

RAHEEL AKHTAR

KALEEM SHOUKAT

ZEESHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

SARMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD DAUD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

SAMMAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

QAISER ABBAS

ASAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

HAMMAD ALI ZAHID

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE

ABDUL SHAHEER

REHAN HAIDER

HABIB UR REHMAN

AADIL SHEHZAD

WAQAR SAEED

MUHAMMAD JIBRAN SHABBIR

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I PST-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I PST-I

PST-I

PST-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

305
368

309

316

298

304

286

395

320

**104145*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL JANDIAL FAIZULLAH TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**104146*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MOGLA TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

www.ta
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 718

508967
508975
508979
508984
508990
508995
508998
509003
509007
509011
509016
509019

509021
509027
509031
509035
509039
509043
509046
509049
509052
509054
509057
509061
509064
509067
509071
509072
509075
509078
509081
509084
509087
509090

509120
509121

509128
509136

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD ATIF SHAHID

AHMAD HASSAN

ZUBAIR UR RAHMAN

ARBAB UL HASAN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR SHAH

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN EJAZ

MUHAMMAD AHSAN NAEEM

MUHAMMAD DANIAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD  EHTISHAM ANSAR

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

AALEYAN HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD ATEEQ UR RAHMAN

QAZI MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

SHANAWAR ALI

YASIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD QADEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE

RAHMAN SAJID

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL

HAMZA KHAN

SHAHZAD ALAM

MUHAMMAD DAUD MASOOD

MUAVIA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD SARIM IMRAN

EHTISHAM AZIZ

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

SYED MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH HUSSAINI

FARHAN MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I EC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

MC-I

EC-I

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I

BIO-I ISL-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

ISL-I UC-I

ABSENT

EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I

BIO-I EC-I UC-I

EC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

285
339

237

328

275

288

**104147*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL DHOKE MUSAHIB TEH TALAGANG CHAKWAL

**104148*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL ALI HAIDER PUR TEH TALAGANG  DISTT TALAGANG
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 719

509143
509148
509152
509159
509165
509170
509176
509182
509187
509193
509202
509205
509209
509214
537670
537674
537679
537686
537688
537694
537701
537706
537708
537715
537717
537726

537210
537214
537217
537221
537226
537230
537236
537238
537242
537246
537249

537252
537257
537258
537262
537266
537268
537270
537273
537275
537277

MUZAMIL ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD BASIT DAWOOD

TALHA NAWAZ

ASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

ABDUL RAZAQ

MUHAMMAD ALI AWAN

SYED ALIYAN ABBAS

FAISAL ABBAS

WAFA ABBAS

MUHAMMAD DANIAL PERVIZ

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

ANAS TARIQ

UMAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ZAIN MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL

MUHAMMAD HASAAN MUNEER

MUHAMMAD SABIR

DAWOOD AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN ZIA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

WAQAR ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN JAVAID

MUHAMMAD SAIF

TABISH ZUHA

MUHAMMAD ALAMGIR

ADIL NAVEED

SHOAIB AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MOHSIN HASSAN

GHULAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAIM

DANISH HASNAIN

HASRAT ALI

ABDUL RAHEEM

RABAIL AHMED

MUSTAJAB HAIDER

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

AMMAR UL HASSAN

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

SHAHWAIZ ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

ABDUL HANAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PST-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

309

353
346

277

295
331

237

395

297
331

368

307 310

327

**104149*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL NOSHEHRI TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 720

537279
537282
537283
537285
537287
537289
537291
537293
537296
537298
537300
537302
537304
537306
537308
537310
537311
537313
537315
537317
537319
537321

537323
537325

537327
537329
537331
537333
537336
537338

508319
508335
508348
508369
508380
508395

508409

508417
508428
508441
508451
508464

YASIM ABBAS

OBAID AHMED

MUHAMMAD JAWAD ALI

INTESAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

AWAIS AMEER

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ RANGLA

HAMZA SHABBIR

MUBASHIR NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

YASIR HAMEED

ZAIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

HAMMAD SAFDAR

MOHSIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ANAS ZAHID

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AZAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

SHERAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

SHUMAIL AKHTAR

AQIB MEHMOOD

ALI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD JAHANZEB

MUHAMMAD SALMAN

RASID UL NABI

NOBHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASAD ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD AFAAN SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD ADNAN ASIF

GHULAM SAEED ABBAS

MESSAM ABBAS

ARSLAN HAIDER

HAMMAD ALI

MALIK MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AWAN

SUDAIF MUAZ

SAIM ALI ABBAS

ADEEL AHMED

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

400

346
347

341
384
272

333

272

258
261

307

502

**104150*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MOORAT TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANGwww.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 721

536710
536720
536731
536744
536755
536769
536781
536793
536803
536812
536822

509273
509277
509279
509281
509284
509287
509292
509294
509296
509299
509304
509306
509310
509313
509316
509319
509321
509323
509325
509326
509328
509331
509333
509334
537807
537810

537811
537814
537817
537820
537823
537826
537831
537833
537834
537836
537839
537841
537842
537844
537846
537848
537851
537853
537855
537857

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ZIA-UL-HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD FURQAN

MUHAMMAD SAIM ALI

MUHAMMAD WALEED

ADNAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD HAMZA HAMEED

MUDASSIR IQBAL

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUHAMMAD ATEEQ

ASAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARMAN KHAN

KAMRAN HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN KHALID

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

SAAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

FAWAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

HIKMAT YAR

ALI HAROON

JASIM KHURSHEED

MUHAMMAD AHMED BILAL

MUHAMMAD ATIF

SHAHEER AHMED

AFTAB AHMED

SAAD MUZAMIL

MUHAMMAD FAHAD MALIK

SHAYAN ASIF

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB IJAZ

MUHAMMAD USMAN LIAQAT

MUHAMMAD TAHA HABIB

MUHAMMAD MAAZ BIN ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD MUZHAIF ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMZA RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD SAAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER

MUHAMMAD SAMEER AKHTAR

ISRAR HUSSAIN SAJID

NOMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUBASHIR ASIM

MUHAMMAD TALAL ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER

MUHAMMAD KASHAN

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

TABISH MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

294

352

401

388
447

414
392
348

371

410
366

401

443

308

316

369

370

**104151*AL-YOUSAF MEMORIAL PUBLIC SEC. SCHOOL FOR BOYS PICHNAND. TEH TALAGANG DISTT CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 722

537021
537025
537029
537035
537040
537046
537051
537056
537061
537065
537071
537076
537077
537084
537089
537093
537097

538412
538420
538428
538436
538444
538452
538460
538468

538475
538481

538488
538493
538499
538504
538508
538512
538517
538522

538525
538526
538531
538532
538537
538539

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SYED SHAYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD OBAID  YAQOOB

SYED MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD MOTASIM ALI

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAIB  FAISAL

WAJEH UL HASNAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD TASHFEEN IQBAL

SHAH MEER QAMAR

MUHAMMAD FASEEH

MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD ROMAN

MUHAMMAD SAFTAIN

ANAYAT ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF

SHARYAR KHALID

SAAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN TANVEER

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL DIN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD SUFWAN

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN

AFTAB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ANNAS

MUHAMMAD NOMAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD MAJID

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB TANVEER

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

ADEEL HASSAN

AHMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB AMEER

MUHAMMAD IZAN E TALHA

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD SAJID

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

ISL-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I

EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

498
431
498
475
499
499
411
405

433
469
446
417
435
434
443
373

338

**104152*FAUJI FOUNDATION SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS, DANDA SHAH BILAWAL , TEH. LAWA, DISTT. TALAGANG

**104153*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL KHUIAN VPO KHUIAN TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 723

508554
508561
508566
508572
508576
508579
508582
508586
508592
508596
508600
508604
508608
508611
508616

511846
511849
511852
511854
511857
511860
511864
511867
511868
511871
511876
511877
511882
511884
511888
511890
511891

512972
512979
512987

512990
512995
513004

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD AATIR NAWAB

SHAH ZAIB HAIDER MUJTAL

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

HASSAN AMEER BHATTI

SHAH ZAIN KHAN

ALI IMRAN

MAHTAB HASSAN

AHMER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

HAMMAD UL HASSAN

HAMZA ZAHEER

HASEEB UR REHMAN

SHAHZAIB AKHTAR

MALIK FARHAN HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

AAKASH ABDULLAH

AALIYAN SAGHIR

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD HAROON ZAHID

JAWAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD HABIB ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

SHAKEEL AKHTAR

MUZAMIL USMAN

HAIDER REHMAN

ZEESHAN ULFAT

MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN ARSHAD

ZARAIZ ABDULLAH

TASVEER ABBAS

ZAIN HUSSAIN

IBRAHIM ABDULLAH

SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

GHULAM MOHI-UD-DIN

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

316

259

376

327

259
313
265

280

323

**104154*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL KOTHERA TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**104155*GOVT HAWALDAR KALA KHAN SHAHEED HIGH SCHOOL VPO LANGAH TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**104156*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL SETHI P/O  NOORPUR TEHSIL KALLAR KAHAR DISTRICT CHAKWAL
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513013
542075
542081
542089
542099
542103
542107

509829
509840

509842
509849
509862
509867
509870
538414
538426
538435
538443
538446
538454
538462

542175
542186
542190
542198
542206
542214
542222
542230
542239
542246
542254
542262
542269
542276
542284

542290
542296
542303
542311
542316
542320
542329
542333

SAIF UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD UMAR HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

ADNAN HUSSAIN

TASADDAQ HUSSAIN

NOUMAN IQBAL

ABDULLAH

SHOAIB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUSTAFA KHALID

AFTAB HUSSAIN

AMMAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

IBRAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD MATEEN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

ABDULLAH

WISAL

SYED JAWAD KAZMI

AHMED ALI

ARSALAN HAIDER

SYED ZARGHAM ABBAS SHAH

ZULQARNAIN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD UBAID ULLAH

HUSSAIN ALI

HASSAN ALI

ABDULLAH SHOUKAT

ALI HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD ADEEL IMRAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

SYED NOOR UL HASSAN

AHTESHAM HAIDER

MC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

PST-I

PST-I THQ-I

PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

331

287

347

374
304
319

**104157*GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL DHOKE KHALAS VPO PATWALI TEHSIL TALAGANG DISTRICT TALAGANG

**104158*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL AMIR PUR MANGAN P/O BHEEN CHAKWAL
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539217
539228

539238
539249
539259

539271
539280
539291
539300
539309

539322
539330
539340

539348

539349

539359
539367
539368

539377
539379

539381

539383

510371
510387
510396
539221

539230
539244
539254
539264
539274
539284

539294

539304
539314

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD FAWAD

ASIM SARFRAZ

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

UMAN ALI

CHAUDHRY MANAZIR ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH

ZIA ALI

BASIT MEHMOOD

ABDUL MANAN

REHMAT ALI

JAHAN KHAN

WAHAB UL ZAIN TANVEER

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

ABDUL MOEEZ

MUHAMMAD MUAWIYAH AFZAL

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

HABIB-UR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN

FAIZAN ALI

AHMAD FAROOQ

NABEEL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AMAN UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD MOHIBBULLAH

MUHAMMAD UBAID ALI

USMAN ALI

ALYAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

FARAN SHAMI

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

248

**104159*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL RANJHA TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**104160*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL BHAGWAL TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL
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509505
509519
509531
509544
509557
509567
509577
509584
509590
509598
509606
509613
509618
509627
509660
509672
509677
509690
509700
509711
509719
509729
509741
509749
509757
509766
509770
509776
509784
509789
538028
538048
538061
538082
538096
538108
538118

538123
538136
538146
538156
538165
538171
538234
538245
538257
538269
538280
538290
538303
538312
538325
538331
538338
538353
538361
538364

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ALI AZMAT

MUZAMIL SULTAN

SYED MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MALIK RATIM ALI RAZA

ABDUL HASEEB

SHAHEER ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDUR RAFAY

ZAGHAM ABBAS

MATI UR REHMAN

MUSTAFA FARAZ

ABU BAKAR SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD AMMAR RASHEED

JAWAD AKHTAR MALIK

MUHAMMAD ADEEL SABIR

TALAL AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ALIAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF MEHMOOD

AMAN UL HASSAN

SHAKIR MEHMOOD

AHMED ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MUNEM

SYED TAHA HUSSAIN ABDULLAH

ABDULLAH REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AWAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ZAIN ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AZAN UMER

MOIZ ABDULLAH

TANZEEL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD HADI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD SOBAN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF AMIR

MUHAMMAD GHAZANFAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HANAN MASOOD

MUHAMMAD AYAN

MUHAMMAD AZAN

MUHAMMAD SARIM

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD TAHA

MUHAMMAD DAUD

AHSAN AMEER

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD SHADAB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ZARGHAM JAVAID

HAROON ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAIM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

436
285
352
396
489
500
409
403
286
484
441
341
368
484
375

338
400

468
438

371
381
454
394
515
361
421
376
413

386
334

316

344
388
428
515
467

464

402
298
306
338
344
444
428

369

**104161*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL TALAGANG, (TALAGANG)
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508315
508336
508343
508357
508378
508397
508410
508423
508432
508435
508446
508456
509503
509513
509535
509552
509559
509572
509573
509585
509591
509597
509604
509612
509620
509624
509630
509636
509640
509644
509646
509650
509963
509967
509978
509992
509995

510008
510016
510028
510038
510041
510050
510063
536707
536726
536739
536751
536763
536767
536779
536791
536801
536817
536829
536837
536847
536855
536865
536873
536881
536882
538030
538050
538062
538072
538093
538106
538120
538132
538142
538154
538554
538564

FAISAL MUNIR

AON ALI

ABU BAKAR SADDIQUE

ABDUL MOIZ

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUHAMMAD ASIM ALI

JALEEL UR REHMAN

HOZAIFA TARIQ

SARMAD JANJUA

MUHAMMAD ADAN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN ZULFIQAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

TASEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ALYAS ALI

ZAIN AKHTAR MINHAS

TALAL HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKKAR AQEEL

DASTAGEER HAIDER

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ADEEL SHAHZAD

ALI HAMZA

ZULQARNAIN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

SAIM SHAHZAD

SHAHEER AHMED SHAHID

SYED MUHAMMAD CHAMAN ABBAS SHAH

MUHAMMAD AMAN AFTAB

AHMAD FARAZ

AHMED ALI

HASEEB AHMED

ZULQARNAIN IMTIAZ

ZEESHAN HAIDER

QASIM ABBAS

ABDUL REHAN

ABDULLAH AHMED

WAJEEH UL HASSAN

SAJJAD AHMAD

MALIK MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD ADIL MUSHTAQ

UMER SAEED

MUHAMMAD ASIF SIKANDAR

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

SYED HUSSAIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD UBAIR NASIR

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD HAROON

MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD WASIF

MUHAMMAD SAJID AKBER

MUHAMMAD JAWAD HUSSAIN MALIK

MUHAMMAD TALHA NAWAB

MUHAMMAD MUBEEN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

MUHAMMAD SHAMIR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB MUNIR

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN ANJUM

MUHAMMAD JASIM

MUHAMMAD FARAZ GUL

MUHAMMAD SAMI UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA RAZA

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD SAAD ALI

BAQIR SHAHEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD SAMOON

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

266

386

336
342
414
343

348
286

264
354
345
468
480

292
331
419

430

440

437

293
401
433

273

335

426

408

333
313
380

475

384
454
352

388
350
442
394
429
477
430
370
397
333
369

436
298

316
333
408
377

**104163*VIP BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL, TALAGANG (TALAGANG)
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538578
538586
538596
538604
538618
538631
538639
538650
538659
538667
538675
538683

508553
508562
508567
508569
508577
508580
508584
508588
508591
508595
508599
508603

508609
508613
508614
508618

510124
510127
510133
510136
510138
510141
510144
510147

510150
510153
510156
510159
510162
510165
510168
510171

AMANULLAH

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

FARAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMAD ALI

IZHAQ JAN

HANAN ALI MALIK

ALI SHER

MUHAMMAD SHAWAIZ

MUHAMMAD SAIM ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUSAB SHAHID

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHWAIZ

KASHIF SHAWAIZ

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

GUL FARAZ

MUHAMMAD MUSTAJAB AKHTAR

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AZHAR

ANAS ILLAHI

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

ABDUL REHMAN

NISHAN ALI

ATIF FEROZ

WALEED HUSSAIN

IQRAR HUSSAIN

YASIR ALI

FAISAL JAVED

HAMZA AHSAN

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD ASAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

MUBEEN HAYAT

MUHAMMAD YASIR EHSAN

MUJTABA REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MEHRAN AKHTAR

SARIB SHAH

MUHAMMAD HASSAN SHOUKAT

NAVEED AFZAL

ABDUL MANAN

INAM ULLAH KHAN

ABU ZAR SHEHZAD

AHTISHAM AZIZ

HANZALA SOBAN MALIK

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I ISL-I

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

428
316

419
421

322

342

275

438

387

470
358
430
360

361
440

**104166*ISLAMIA  MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS CHINJI, TEH. TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**104167*CRESCENT PUBLIC SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL BOYS WANHAR TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG
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RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 729

510174
510177
510181
510184
510187
510190
510193
510196
510198
510202
510204
510207
510210
510214
510218
510221
510223
510227
510229
510230
510231
510232
510233
510234
510235
510236
510237
510238
510239
510240
510241
510242
510243
510244
510245
510246
510247

510248
510249
510250
510251
510252
510253
510254
510255
510256
510257
510258
510259
510260
510261
510262
510263
510264
510265
510266
510267
510268
510269
510270
510271
510272
510273
510274
510275
510276
510277
510278
510279
510280
510281
510282
510283
510284

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SABEEH AASIM

MUHAMMAD AMMAR

MUHAMMAD DANIAL

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD HASHIR ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM FIAZ

MUHAMMAD KALEEM

MUHAMMAD TAHA

HAMID BILAL

MUHAMMAD SAIM ABDULLAH

ABDUL REHMAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD AMIR MASOOD

ZEESHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ABBAS

AHSAN MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN WALI

MUHAMMAD MEHTAB

AHSAN NAWAZ MALIK

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ASAD ABDULLAH

ARHAM ABDULLAH

SAMIULLAH

MUHAMMAD JUNAID TARIQ

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD REHAN

SARIM QADOOS

ALIYAN AMIR

MUHAMMAD FURQAN ZAHEER

TAHIR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR

TALHA ANSAR

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD FAIQ IMTIAZ

MUHAMMAD ALYAN SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD SABIR ALI

UMAIR IRFAN

QAMAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AZAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB SULTAN

SOBAN MOAVIA

TALHA MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD DAUD

MALIK MUHAMMAD ARSLAN UMER

MUHAMMAD MAAZ HAROON

RAFAQAT HAYAT

HASEEB AHMED

ABU HURAIRA

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

AMAAD KHALID

SAIM ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD WAHAJ

ALI HAMZA

AZHAR SIDDIQUE

ABDUL SABOOR

AZMAT ULLAH KHALID

MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAHANGIR

TOUQEER ABBAS

ALI HAMZA RASIB

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

AHSAN JAVED

MUDASSIR AHMAD

HAMZA JAVID

MUHAMMAD SADAQAT ALI

GHULAM MUSTAFA HAIDER

ASIM ALI

SAMI ULLAH

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

SAAD ABDULLAH

BIO-I ISL-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I ISL-I

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

498

473
421
458
464
428

323

407
391
385
382

458
407
442
474

432
401
386

395
476
451
481
475
490

437
458
498

443

458
458
477
493
429
426

453
442

401

439

492

432

425

401
377
377
381
419

392
423
400
417
440
441
445
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 730

510285
510286
510287
510288
510289
510290
510291
510292
510293
510294
510295
510296

509510
509525
509537
509546
538024
538038
538070
538084

538031
538049
538060
538083
538094
538099
538113
538122
538135
538145
538157
538170
538178
538182
538189
538196

538200
538208
538216
538221
538224
538227

AASHIR SAEED

SHAYAN ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

HAMMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MALIK AREED ALI SHAHID

MUHAMMAD USAMA SAEED

MUHAMMAD SAJEEL ISLAM

SAMI ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD AKIF

MUHAMMAD HASNAT SHAFQAT

ALIYAN TAHIR

ROSHAAN ALI ZAHID

ZAHID KHAN

TALAL BIN ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD TAHA BIN MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD OBAID ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ARYAN CHOUDHARY

MUHAMMAD BILAL

AMEER USMAN

MEHROSH GILL

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AHMED

ANOSH GILL

TALHA BASHIR

DANISH ADEEL RAGIB

MALIK MUHAMMAD SHARIQ NADEEM

MUHAMMAD AJNAN JAVED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NAVEED

MUHAMMAD TALHA MUSHTAQ

JARAAR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MOIZ AHMED

AHMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD TABISH

UZAIR AHMED NOOR

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

417
431

412
401
412
410
512

449

469
434

497

469

322
422

423
459

333

**104169*THE EDUCATORS SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**104170*MAKKAH SUPERIOR SCHOLARS HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 731

509957
509973
509980
509986
509999
510013
510015
510026
510036
510049
510058
510067
510074
510079
510081
510087
510092
538556
538567
538576
538585
538595
538607
538614
538626
538637
538647
538655
538665
538671
538680
663282
663283

512347
512370
512379

512389
512402
541067

SAQIB NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ARIYAN

MUHAMMAD AZAAN NAWAZ

HAMZA IMRAN

RAJA ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

ABDULLAH AYYAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ARIAN

FARHAT ABBAS

MALIK MUHAMMAD WAQAS

FAKHIR ALI

NAZAKAT ALI

ZAIN NADEEM

HASEEB AMJAD

MUHAMMAD ALIAN

AZEEM RAZA

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD NAZAKAT JAMAL

HUMAYUN AHMER

ARBAZ TARIQ

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD SHAWAIZ

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD BAQIR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAFNAN

MUHAMMAD ZIA TARIQ

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

HAMMAD HUSSAIN

HAMMAD MEHMOOD

SYED MUNTAZIR MEHDI

QAZI ABDUL WAHAB MINHAS

FAIZAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD ABU ZAR AMEEN

NASAIM SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD HASSAM

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PST-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

ABSENT

PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

279

386
381

385

378
334

303

408

396
254

**104171*ISLAMIA BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL  VILLAGE TEHI TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**104173*MUNIR PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS KHANPUR CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 732

541078
541089
541105
541121
541132
541141
541153

537394
537399
537406
537412
537417
537424
537427
537432
537435
537439
537442
537447
537451
537455
537458
537462
537466
537469
537473
537476
537478
537481
537484
537487
537491
537494
537495
537498
537501
537505

537506
537509
537511
537512
537515
537517

MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD AHMED

MUHAMMAD MOBEEN

MUHAMMAD UZAIR ALI

MUHAMMAD AYAZ MIRZA

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD SULMAN ZAHOOR

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD MASOOD

MUHAMMAD HASHIR ALI

AHTISHAM SAJID

MUHAMMAD KHAN ZAMAN

SAMEER JAFFERY MALIK

ZEESHAN HAIDER

HUSNAIN AKRAM

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD FASIH UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HANAN ASIF

MUHAMMAD WALEED

MUHAMMAD AYAAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD HANZALA MINHAS

MUHAMMAD ADIL

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AKMAL

DANIYAL BABAR

RAJA MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD HAIDER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASHIM BILAL

ASIM NAWAZ

AMEER MAVIA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ZAHOOR

HAMZA ALI

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB BURHAN

SAJID HUSSAIN

AHMED BILAL

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

MUHAMMAD HASHIR SAEED

MUHAMMAD AFNAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

FAIQ HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKER

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD ANUS USMANI

TURAB HAIDER

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

299

301
394

390

343
309
350

309
305
324

370

356

315

334
293

**104174*QUAID EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY (SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS) KOT SARANG TEH TALAGNAG DISTT TALAGANG
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 733

509500
509521
509530
509547
538035

509116
509125
509130
509133
509144
509149
509153
509160
509166
509173
509179
509185
509190
509196
509199
509207
537669
537676
537681
537684
537687
537696
537698
537703
537707
537712
537721
537724
537727
537732
537738

537741
537744
537747
537754
537755
537760
537763
537765

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDUL HASEEB

SYED MUHAMMAD MAHDI ALI

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB SAFEER

HASSAN JILLANI AWAN

MUHAMMAD ARMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ANEEBULLAH ASIF

AFTAB AHMED

UMAR RAYYAN

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ATIF RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

FAWAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD SHAFIQ

HASSAM HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

HASEEB AHMED

MOHSIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD OWAIS HAIDER

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD HAROON

USMAN AKRAM

MUHAMMAD HASSAN DAWOOD

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD NISAR

MUHAMMAD HASSAN FAREED

SOBAN ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD SODASE ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD FAHAD HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD MAAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD WALEED KHALID

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

385

293

288
337
337
301

373
353

378
341
292

330
370
360

422
289

466

385
424

428
354
371
380

**104176*"GATEWAY INTERNATIONAL (FOR BOYS) SEC SCHOOL TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG"

**104177*MAKKAH BOYS HIGH SCHOOL MULTAN KHURD TEH. TALAGANG DIST TALAGANG
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 734

508318
508338
508351
508361
508371
508386
508399
536716
536728
536741
536753
536765
536777
536783

508323
508333
508346
508359
508374
508389
508402
508414
508426
508439
508449
508459
508472
508477
508482
508487
508492
508496
508500
508502
508506
508512

508513
509502
509520
509534
509550
509555
509568
509576
509583
509589
509596
509603
509611
509619
509626
509632
509635
509639
509643
509645
509649
509651

MUHAMMAD AMMAD UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NASIR

ABDUL MOIZ AHMED MALIK

SYED MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN MEHDI

NOUMAN AHMED SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

ABDUL RAFAY AHMED

MUHAMMAD FAHAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD UMAR FIAZ

MUHAMMAD WALEED

MUHAMMAD SAAD MAJEED

MUHAMMAD UMAR ARSHAD BHATTI

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD SOBHAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD MOAWIS

UBAID UR REHMAN

MALIK SAMAR ABBAS

MALIK MUHAMMAD ALIYAN MAZHAR

SAMEER SHAHZAD

ATIF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AASHIR IMRAN

RAJA MUHAMAD ASHAR HUSSAIN

ARIYAN HAFEEZ

ROHAIB NAWAZ

HUSSAIN RAZA

ALI HUSSAIN

DABEER IQBAL

ZARYAB HAIDER

KHURAM SHAHZAD

AYAN SALEEM SAJID

ANAS ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN AHMAD

FAZAL ABBAS

AREEB UL HASSAN

SAAD JAVAID

TALAL ABDULLAH

SAIM HASSAN

MALIK SIKANDER ALI ABBAS

AHMAD SHABBIR

SULTAN KHAN

AYAN AHMED KHUBAIB

MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHAN

ABDULLAH IQBAL

ALIYAN SHAFQAT

MALIK ANAS ABDULLAH

ALI AMAN SIDDIQUE

ABDUL RAFAY

TOUSEEF UR REHMAN

ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE

ASAD ABBAS

ABDUL WAHID ALI

MALIK MUHAMMAD SALAAR

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB

AHMAD SHERAZ KHAN

HAMZA NASEER

ABDUL REHMAN

HAIDER FAROOQ

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

407
422
498
402

365
416
479
435

499

332

424
356

455
509
283
269

385

506

333
388
333
310
328

496

276
403
415
461

425

412

401

491
409
475
344
402
342
392
403
463
406

**104178*IIUI BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL TALAGANG CAMPUS, CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD TALAGANG (TALAGANG)

**104179*CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG
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509652
509653
509654
509655
509656
509663
509675
509683
509693
509702
509710
509718
509728
509736
509745
509752
509761
509767
509774
509783
509787
509794
509797
509800
509805
509807
509810
509811
509956
509969
509975
509993
509996
510012
510019
510025
510032

510044
510054
510066
510073
510077
510084
510090
510094
510097
510099
510102
510104
510106
510108
510110
510111
510113
536713
536723
536735
536747
536757
536773
536784
536794
536806
536815
536825

536835
536843
536851
536860
536869
536879
536885
536889
536894

ABDUL REHMAN MALIK

AHMED ALI ABBAS

ARIAAN ALI HASSAN

ADIL MEHMOOD

FARHAN JAMIL

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MALIK

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN RAZA

TALAL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ADAN ABBAS

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD AZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI ABBAS

MUNEEB SULTAN

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH QASIM

ABDUL AHAD

MAAZ HUSSAIN

HAMZA ABID AWAN

SAAD HASSAN

MALIK ASSAD SAEED

ZAIDAN SIKANDAR

SYED DAIM ALI KAZMI

SAAD ABDULLAH

HASNAIN HASHIM

ALI AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ALI HABIB

KASHAN AHMAD

ZAIN ABDULLAH

MEHTAB ALI ASHIQ

RAJA PHUL BAHAR

MUHAMMAD ADNAN ABID

SYED ALI ABBAS SHAH

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI AZAM

ABDUL WASEY

MALIK MUHAMMAD MOAZ

MUHAMMAD ALI SANAN

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

KASHIF FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ALI MAHDI

ABDUL MANAN

MUHAMMAD AYAAN SARIM

TALHA YAQOOB

ASIM ARFAT

MUHAMMAD AOUN HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AWAIZ HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

GHULAM ABBAS KHAN

ABDUL WAHAB

ABDUL JABBAR

KHUZAIMA ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI IRTAZA

SHAMAS ALI

ABDUL HADI

MUHAMMAD UBAID SALAR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS NAVEED

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

SHEHRYAR MALIK

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ROUMAN KHALID

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SAHIL ABDULLAH

KHURRAM SHAHZAD KHAN

AARISH AFTAB

MUHAMMAD MUSSAYYAB UR REHMAN
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD BISAM

MUHAMMAD ZIL-E-ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MUAAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL SIKANDAR

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD QAISER JAVAID

ABDUR REHMAN ADIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PST-I

ABSENT

481
382
375
363
449
398
433
413
338
448
347

437
374

495

480
392
394
471
473

521

487

444
384

411

446
455
415
426

441
408
503
314
408
288
404
378
390

382

370
409
391

310

358

356
446
489

312

347
389
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536897
536900
536904
538029
538046
538059
538076
538088
538100

538114
538126
538144
538149
538155
538164
538176
538183
538190
538197
538201
538209
538212
538219
538231
538248
538252
538265
538274
538286
538297
538311
538327
538333
538342
538350
538362
538368

538371
538377
538387
538388
538393
538394
538397
538555
538566
538575
538588
538597
538606
538615
538625
538636
538646
538654
538669
538677
538685
538687
538691
538695
538699
538702
663367

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN HAIDER

SAIFULLAH SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD JUNAID ANSAR

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HANZALA SAJEEL

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD FARHAN FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD NASIR AFTAB

ZAMIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HANAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD IBTESAM TAHIR

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB KHALID

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

ARMAN ASIF

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD ALI

TAHIR ALI

UZAIR AZIZ

MUHAMMAD RAYAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SOBAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD SAAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

MUHAMMAD SIRAJ AMIR

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD FAWAD MANSOOR

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD HAIDER ALI ANJUM

MUHAMMAD YAMEEN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN AKBAR

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD SAMEER KHALID

MUHAMMAD TALHA JAVAID

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL UMER

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

MUHAMMAD HASEEB TAJ

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL USMAN

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR TASSADAQ

AAMISH ABDULLAH

DANISH ILTAF

RAMISH ALI

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN  AMIR

MUHAMMAD IBAD ALI

MUHAMMAD BASIT

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

FEROZ IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD WISAAL FAKHAR

MUHAMMAD TABISH

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN KARAM

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD KHAYYAM USMAN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD FAWAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

ADREES AHMED SHEHZAD

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

356
428

282

451
248

421
397
462

286

311

338
334
380

435
328
323
386

464
371
454

354
323
445

293
503

352

381
454

393
423
491
403
351

519
391
434
481

476
443
441
487
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509512
509514
509538
509548
509563
509566
538036
538052
538069

509507
509526
509539
509540
509562
509570
509574
509581
509587
509595
509602

509608
509616
509623
509629
509634
509638
509642
538032
538045
538066
538078
538090
538104
538110
538129
538139

538151

SAIF ALI

NOUMAN SAFEER

MUHAMMAD AMMAR YASIR

ZEESHAN ALI

MUHAMAMDS SAQIB

MUAHMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD FAKHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD KHUZAIMA SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD HANZLA

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN FAROOQ

ZAIN KHAN

MUJEEB SHAHZAD

ABUBAKAR

MUHAMMAD ALYAN AKHTER

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD ALI HUSSAIN

ASAD MUSHTAQ

HASSAN JAVED

ABDUL SHAKOOR

JAMSHIAD HASSAN

ASHIAN AMJAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MEESAM ABBAS

MOHSIN SHAHZAD

HUZAIFA SADDIQUE

SAMEER ABBAS

SAIM GHAZALI

MUHAMMAD MATEEN-UR-REHMAN

SHEHNSHAH AALAM

MUHAMMAD DAUD

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD RAZA ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SAAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDIN

MUHAMMAD RAYAN AKHTER

MUHAMMAD SULIMAN

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

278

404
377

290

369

385
314
426

468

358

**104181*ORIENT INTERNATIONAL BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TALAGANG(TALAGANG)

**104182*LEADS GRAMMER SCHOOL SEC. SCHOOL (BOYS) TALAGANG TALAGANG
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509504
509523
538021
538042
538057

509658
509668
509679
509688
509697
509707
509717
509725
509734
509743
509758
509765
509771
509778
509786
509790
509795
509796
509802
509961
509965
509984
509989
510000
510006
510021
510027
510040
510043
510052
510060

510069
510075
510082
538232
538244
538255
538266
538278
538289
538302
538313
538317
538330
538340
538349
538357
538365
538374
538378
538386
538389
538392
538558
538571
538581
538591
538600
538610
538620
538630
538640

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH EJAZ

MUHAMMAD MUQEET UL RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD SAIM

MUZAMMIL AHMED KHAN

KHAWAJA WAHAB ALI

MALIK MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MALIK ASAD ABBAS

ZUHAIB SULTAN

SAHIL ARSHAD ALI

FAZAL UR REHMAN

ABDUL MAJID

ALIYAN SHAHID

SHAHEER MANSAB

SYED SAIM ALI SHAH

ALIYAN NASIR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL WANI

ROHAD ABDULLAH

SARIM SHEHZAD KHAN

TAUQEER AHMED KHAN

FALAK ABBAS ZAHEER

UBAID UR REHMAN

RAFI ULLAH

HASEEN ULLAH AZIZ

ABDUL MANAN

SYED ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD AZAN REHMAN

ALI HASSAN

MUJEEB ULLAH

RAHIM ULLAH

TAHA ASJAD

SHAHAB ABDULLAH

WAHAB ABDULLAH

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

ABDUL HASEEB

MUHAMMAD ARBAB HUSSAIN

ABDUL RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD AASHIR MALIK

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

DANIYAL TARIQ

MUHAMMAD HASAAN

MUHAMMAD WAJID MASOOD

MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHAN

MUHAMMAD NABEEL SABIR

MUHAMMAD BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD MOIZ

MUHAMMAD KAZIM RAZA

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL AYUB

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ILLYAS

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN

SHEHRYAR KHAWAR

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

USMAN ASIF

RAFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

SABIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

NASIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD EHSAN

MUHAMMAD JASIM

MUHAMMAD WAHAJ HASSAN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

THQ-I

PST-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PST-I

PST-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I UC-I

345
363
338
367

394

320

299
422

350

353
410

288

320
343

468

441
440
350

322

445

284

407

402

**104183*AL REHMAN PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS TALAGANG TALAGANG

**104184*BARANI SECONDARY SCHOOL (BOYS) TALAGANG
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538649
538657
538663
538672
538678
538688

537393
537398
537405
537410
537415

508322
508331
508345
508362
508373
508388
508401
508418
508433
508438
508455
508460
508471
509662
509670
509680
509689
509703
509713
509722
509727
509738
509747
509753
509762

509768
509775
509781
509788
509793
509798
509803
509806
509958
509968
509981
509994
510001
510010
510014
510031
510035
510048
510055
510061
536712
536725
536733
536742
536759

MUHAMMAD BASIT IDREES

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA ALTAF

MUHAMMAD HASEEB KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAJAF ABBAS

SYED WASI HASSAN

HAMMAD AAMIR

MUHAMMAD AFFAN ARSHAD

LAJPAL ABBAS

SAMEER ASHIQ

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ZEESHAN ADIL

KHIZAR IJAZ

ARHAM ZAHOOR

MUHAMMAD ALI AKBAR

SYED ZAMIN ALI SHAH

UMAR FAROOQ MALIK

SUHAIB SAFDAR

ABDUL RAFAY

JAWAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD AHSAN YAQOOB

ABDULLAH MALIK

ABDUL SAMEE

MUHAMMAD ALI SHANAWAR

MALIK SHAHEER AHMED

AHMED MUJTABA

ABDULLAH ABBAS SHAKIR

MALIK MUHAMMAD USMAN SHAHID

ZIBAD ALI

KASHIF FAROOQ

SHOZAB ABBAS MAHDI

DANIAL ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AWAIZ HAIDER

RAJA SAIM MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR BIN AMIR

MUHAMMAD BASIM ALI

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AOUN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALQUMA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

NAJJI ULLAH KHAN

HAIDER ALI SAQIB

MUHAMMAD AFFAN TARIQ

SHIEKH AHMER NAVEED

SARIM ABDULLAH

ALI ABBAS SHAKIR

MUSHAF ALI NASEER

ABDULLAH JAMSAHAID

MALIK MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

FALAK SHER

HASSAN ABDULLAH

SAUD AL SHORAIM ALVI

ABDUL MOIZ AHMAD

RAYAN ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD WAHAB ALI

MUHAMMAD MOIZ UR REHMAN

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

431

415
358
411

364
411
335
442

316
471
409
285
466
484
476
348
459
353
493
403
394
425
379
416
456
369
475
464
485
341
483

440
486
379
394
411
391
327
460
451
388
482
383
412
428
399
329

359

448
399
349
517
390
413

**104185*LEADERS GRAMMAR SECONDARY SCHOOL (BOYS) KOT SARANG TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**104186*PUNJAB SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS TALAGANG TALAGANG
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536771
536786
536796
536807
536816
536826
536836
536844
536852
536862
536870
536878
538237
538246
538259
538270
538281
538284
538304
538310
538326
538334
538344
538563
538569
538577
538589
538603
538613
538623
538633
538642
538645
538652
538661
538673
538679

538686
538694
538698
538700

MUHAMMAD MUAZ ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD FARMAN

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN AZIZ

MUHAMMAD TABSEER ANWAR

MUHAMMAD UMAIR SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD ZAMEER

BADAR SAEED

MUHAMMAD ZUSHMALAIN

MUHAMMAD SAAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD IHTISHAM

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB HASNAIN

DAWOOD SAJJAD MALIK

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD MUSAB UMAIR

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

MUHAMMAD KASHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAR ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

SHAHWAIZ ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD TURAB HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD HAROON

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM KHALIL

MUHAMMAD MAAZ UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD DANISH JAVED

MUHAMMAD SHAH NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD JAZIB USMAN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD MUAAZ ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD SHAHAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD SHERYAR

MUHAMMAD HAROON HAIDER

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD IBRAHEEM

MUHAMMAD UMAR AMEER

MUHAMMAD HAMZA HASSAN

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

363

426
405
490

439
327
333
413
306
373
397
446
420
307

332
418
319
323
306

337

411

333

403

367
452

499
475
401
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 741

509117
509122
509129
509134
509140
509150
509156
509162
509168
509169
509175
509181
509189
537671
537675
537677
537683
537690
537692
537700
537705
537711
537713
537719
537725
537728
537731
537736
537742
537746
537748
537751
537756
537759
537762
537766
537768

537771HASEEB TAHIR

MALIK MUHAMMAD UMAR

NOOR AHMED

HAMZA FAROOQ

SHAHEER ABDULLAH

FARHAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ZOHAIB SADIQ

SAIM SHABEER

MUHAMMAD ALI

ABDUL RAFAY

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN SHOUKAT

HUSSAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR

MUHAMMAD KASHAN ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD HANZLA KHIZAR

MUHAMMAD OBAIDULLAH

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD MUTASIM SHAHID

MUHAMMAD MATTIULLAH

HAYAN ALI AKRAM

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HAROON

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD KAIF

MUHAMMAD JAWAD AZEEM

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR HAYYAT

MUHAMMAD SAFEER

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQBIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

335

391
280

425

280
477
344
283
275

405

454
365

302

414
255

291

403
309
314

**104189*FATIMA EDUCATOR SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS JABBI SHAH DILAWAR, TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 742

538023
538039
538063
538071
538085
538103
538116
538121
538133
538148
538159
538167
538172
538179
538186
538194
538203
538210
538215
538217
538222
538225
538228

538020
538040
538064
538077
538089
538102
538115
538128
538134
538147
538158
538163
538174

538181
538188
538193
538204
538211
538214
538218
538223
538226

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ABBAS

AGHA BARGEES HAIDER SHAH

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

ZAIN ABDULLAH SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

ABDUL AHAD

MUHAMMAD HASEEB SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD FARHAN KHALID

MUHAMMAD FAWAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD MAAZ ABDULLAH

ARSAL KASHAN

MUHAMMAD WALEED JAILANI

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAZIL

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

ADAN RAZA BOKHARI

ASAD ALI AFZAL

AREESH WAJID

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ARSAL

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN ALI

AHAD MEHMOOD

SHAHZAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD NAFAY HUSSAIN

AHTIZAZ AHMED FAYYAZ

MALIK MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD FAWAD

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD ABDUL BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEH ALI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ALI

ABDUL HANAN

MUZAMIL SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD AKASH

MUHAMMAD ALIAN

MUHAMMAD AYAN MOHSIN

TAIMOOR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SULMAN ABDULLAH

ALI BILAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD RAZA AWAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM NIAZI

ZAIN SAFDAR

PASS

EC-I ISL-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

ABSENT

MC-I PST-I

ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

343

268

435
332

327

312
413
384

364

287
425

451
340

516
277
334

347
492
408
420

**104190*WISDOM INTERNATIONAL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS TALAGANG, DISTT. TALAGANG

**104191*MAKKAH HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS TALAGANG, DISTT. TALAGANG
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509666
509673
509686
509696
509705
509715
509721
509730
509739
509748
509754
509763
509769
509777
538236

538247
538258
538268
538275
538293
538298
538316
538320
538332
538343

508695
508700
508704
508708
508712
508715
508719
508723
508726
508728
508732

508735
508738
508740
508744
508747
508751
508754
508757
508760
508763
508766

MUHAMMAD ANAS TALHA

MUHAMMAD BASIT

SAAD ALI ASHRAF

RAJA MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WASAY

KHURAM MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARSAL SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ANEES KHAN

ASAD ARSHAD

AHMED IQBAL

KASHIF HAIDER

ABU BAKAR MUMTAZ

SAIM ALI HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD WASIF ALI

MASOOD AHMED

MUHAMMAD SARMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

GUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SANAULLAH

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD

ADNAN HAIDER

ABDUL REHMAN

RAYAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ADIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN JAVED

FAISAL RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD KABEER

MUHAMMAD ATTAR KHAN

ABDDUL JABBAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN TALAL

ADIL MEHMOOD MALIK

SAMI ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANAS ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD ZAIB UL HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN YOUSAF

TAIMOOR IJAZ

SAAD WAQAS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

421

339

342

405

363

287

301
338

373

**104192*PRIDE SCIENCE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, NEAR NADRA OFFICE  TALAGANG

**104193*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL VPO DHOKE MAIL TEH LAWA DISTT TALAGANG
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508769
508770
508773
508776
508779
508783
508785
508788

537209
537213
537220
537223

537227

537231
537235
537240

537244
537247
537251
537253

537256
537260

537261
537264

537267
537271

512358
512366
512382
512390
512403
512411
512418
512428

541060
541073
541094
541106
541112

ADIL SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ILYAS

TAHIR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

AWAIS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHABAN

ALI HAMZA RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MOAZZIN ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

RAMIZ UL HASAN

IJLAL ABBAS

ALI ABBAS

SAQIB SULTAN

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD WAQAR

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

INAM UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

IMRAN HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

MALIK JAWAD HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABDUL SAMI

MUNTAZIR ABBAS

TAYYAB SHABBIR

INTIZAR HUSSAIN

ALI HUSNAIN

TOUQEER IBRAR

SHAHMEER DILDAR

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AITSHAM FAROOQ

SHAHMIR NUSRAT

ABDUL MANAN

MATEEN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ATIF KAZMI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SAMI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD EISA JAHANGIR

AFFAN AZAM

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

379

348

356
357

454

400

**104194*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL VPO CHAKWALIAN TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**104195*DAR-E- ARQAM SECONDARY SHOOL FOR BOYS VPO KHANPUR TEH & DIST CAHKWAL

www.ta
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512604
512614
512626
512638
512647
512659
512666
512677
512683
512689
512692
512697
512704
512709
512713
512718
512722
512726
541533
541547
541552
541562
541571
541580
541589
541597
541603
541608
541614

512601
512612
512623
512635
512645
512655
512671

541529
541543
541550
541560
541569
541577
541587

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AHMER SOHAIL RAJA

WASI ULLAH

ABDUL WASAY

MUHAMMAD ARSAL KHAN

SARAM ABBAS RAJA

SHAHEER ALI

ZULQARNAIN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ADEEL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD ALI TAHA

ABDUL WAHAB

ABDULLAH SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI SAAD

MIRZA MUHAMMAD BEHRAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI DANIYAL

MALIK ROSHAAN SAGIR

AALYAN BARKAT

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA

ALRIYAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD MOIZ ALI

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA QAISER

MUHAMMAD FEROZ

MUHAMMAD UMAR ALI

EHTISHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD QASIM IMRAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN HANIF

ABDULLAH TASAWAR

AHMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ALI AREEZI

MUHAMMAD AALIYAN AFTAB MALIK

KHUZAIMA ARSHMAN

MUHAMMAD ARQAM ANWAR

MALIK SAMMAR RAZA

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD TAHA ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD ATIF

JAHANZAIB AJMAL

MUHAMMAD TAHMOOR SULTAN

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

467
343
441

407
459
448
399
375
312
403
385
402
392
393
390
317
309
478

466
487
331
349
439
376
310
335
437

357
400

487
297

441
471
402

296
471

**104196*DAR-E- ARQAM BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL MAIN JHELUM ROAD MULHAL MUGHLAN TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**104197*ALLIED SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS MULHAL MUGHLAN TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL
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541594

511438
511451
511461
540190
540203
540211
540218
540225
540243
540248
540260

537391
537397
537403
537414
537419
537421
537425
537429
537433
537437
537444
537446
537450
537453
537457
537461

508552
508560

540569
540574
540581

540587
540594
540600

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

DAIM HAIDER

SHAWAIZ HASSAN

MOHAMMAD AHMED ALI

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZIL ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD HASHAM AWAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MOHAMMED RAYYAN JAHANGIR RAJA

MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN

MAJID SHEHZAD

MAIRAJ AZMAT

MUHAMMAD IDREES

HAMMAD AHMED

BILAWAL SHABBIR

ALI HASSAN

SOBAN CHAUDHARY

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

MUHAMMAD SHARAM

BILAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

MEHTAB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ANEES

MUHAMMAD KHALIL

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

ASIF ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

ALI HAIDER

ABDUL MUQSIT

MUHAMMAD QASIM

HASSAN ABBAS

MANZAR ALI KHAN

ABDUL RAFEY

MUHAMMAD BILAL

EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I UC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

446
469
426

395
434
368
371
418
524
333

358

347

**104198*MYER¿S SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS KOT SARFRAZ KHAN TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**104199*GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL BHIRA, NIRAGI ADDA P/O KOTSARANG TEH TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**104200*BABUL ILM NAJMA MEMORIAL SECONDARY SCHOOL VPO CHINJI TEH & DISTT TALAGANG

**104201*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL UTHWAL, (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee
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540606
540612
540617
540622
540627
540632
540637
540641
540644
540649
540652

540655
540658
540660
540662

540664
540666
540668
540670
540672
540674

540676
540678
540680
540682
540684
540686
540688
540690
540692
540694
540696
540698

510374
510383
510393

510406
510414
510424

MUHAMMAD MUNAZAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT RAZA

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD WAJIH UL HASSAN

ABDUL RAFEY

MUHAMMAD AQASH

SAQIB MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD USMAN

DILFARAZ AHMAD

RIZVI ABBAS

HASSAN NAWAZ

HAIDER ALI

AZADAR HUSSAIN

ABDUL HANAN

AHMAD KHAN

BAKHTAWAR MEHMOOD

ABDUL RAUF

NOUMAN KAREEM

ABDUL SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

HAMID ALI

ZAFAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

ALI HASSAN

EHTISHAM HASSAN

MOHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD AMMAR QASIM

MUHAMMAD UBAID ULLAH

ZARYAB ALI

ABDUL MOGHEES

MUHAMMAD ABSAR AHMED

FAHEEM AHMAD

ABDUL WAHID

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

ISL-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

341
404
352

350

399
331

267
245

353

296

294

303

286 385

**104202*GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL BHAGWAL (CHAKWAL)
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510433
510444
510454

510464
510473
510483
510491

510498
510506
510513

510518
510523
510529
510537

539218
539227
539240
539250
539260
539272
539279

539293

539302
539311
539320
539329

539339

539346

539351
539356
539364
539373

510569
510577

510581
510590

SHAHAB HAIDER

HAMMAD ALI

GHULAM MUJTABA ALI

ALI HASSAN

ABDUL REHMAN

HAIDER ALI

ABDUL REHAN

FAHAD UL HASSAN BUTT

MUAWIYA ABU BAKKAR

RUBAB ALI

GHAZI ABDULLAH

HAMZA AHMAD

SHAMEER ALI

HUBB E ALI

MUHAMMAD ROMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD JAWAD ALI

MUHAMMAD HANZALA HAROON

BAQIR ALI

ALYAN FAROOQ

ATIQUE UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD EESA

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

ROMAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

EHTISHAM UL HAQ

ROMAN SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD ALI

AMEER USMAN

FURQAN MEHMOOD

KHALEEL UR REHMAN

JAMSHED HUSSAIN

SHAHID ALI

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I

337

329

310
367
421
473
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510599
510609
510616
510623
510629
510635
510640
510645
510652
510655
510660
510661
510665
510669
510671
510676
510678
510682
510684
510686
510687
510689
510691
510694
510695
510696
510697
510698
510699
510700
510701
510702
510703
510704
510705
510706
510707

510708
510709
539405
539413
539422
539430
539440
539451

539456
539462
539471
539477
539483
539485
539490
539497

539498
539502
539505
539509
539510
539512
539514
539517
539519
539520
539523
539524
539525
539526
539527
539528
539529
539530
539531
539532
539533

KUMAIL ABBAS

HAMZA NAVEED

SHERAZ ALI

MADAH ALI ABBAS

ZAIN ABBAS

JIBRAN ABBAS

SYED MUNEEB HAIDER

ABDUL WAHAB

NAVEED AHMED

SHOAIB HASSAN

SHEIKH ABDUL AZIZ

RAJA JIBRAN AZIZ

MOOSA ALI ABBAS

HAMMAD ALI

ZAIN ABBAS

HUSSAIN USMAN

SYED ALI AMMAR

ZAIN ABBAS

WASIF RAZA

SARMAD WAHEED

EZAN ABBAS

FARHAN HAIDER

ADEEL IQBAL

RIZWAN HUSSAIN

FAHEEM ABBAS

SAQIB AMEER

ALIYAN ABBAS

YAZDAN HAIDER

JAWAD AHMAD

HABIB KHAN

ABU BAKAR

ABDUL WAHAB

SARFARAZ ALI

ABDUL QADIR

ZAIN MEHMOOD

JAWAD UL HASSAN

HASSAN ALI

MUAHAMMAD SAIF UL REHMAN

ALI AKBAR

MUHAMMAD AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD SABTAIN IMTIAZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHARIQ

USMAN ALI

IMRAN HUSSAIN

FARAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

MUHAMMAD SHABIH HAIDER

SHAHZAIB NAZAR

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

ZAMIN ALI

MUHAMMAD MAHDI

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN

MUHAMMAD SHAN HUSSAIN

WAQAS HAIDER

BAHLOL MAHDI

MUHAMMAD BARJEES ALI

MUHAMMAD FARYAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD MAJID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IZHAR UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH YAR

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI

SAAIM QAISAR

MUHAMMAD HASSAN SADDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUHAMMAD HAROON ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD WALEED

ZAMIN ABBAS

MUZUMMIL MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB YAQOOB

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

ABSENT

CSC-I ISL-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I

CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I ISL-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PST-I

390
325
340
340
411
357
313
354
380
298
303
313
390

479
471
337
341
388
456
335
312

329

398

287
345
310

287

304

290
376

355
309
324

450

418

329
336

299

291

340

376
468

365
420
396
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539534
539535
539536
539537
539538
539539
539540
539541
539542
539543
539544

539545
539546
539547

507874
507875
507880
507885
507893
507895
507902
507908
507911
507916
512101
512110
512117
512124
512133
512137
512143
512149
512154
512160
512167
512173

512179
512181

512187
512188
512192
512196
512201
512205
512208
512214
512216
512217
512219
512221
536355
536358
536365
536370
536375
536376
536385
536390

MUHAMMAD TALAT ABBAS

MUHAMMAD REHAN YOUSAF

ALI WAQAS

MUHAMMAD ALI NAQI

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHARIQ TANVEER

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

ALIAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SANAA

MUHAMMAD ALI

UMAIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD BAKHTAWAR

MUHAMMAD ABU HURAIRA

MUHAMMAD RASHID

HAMZA ALI

TAYYAB REHMAN

AQEEL ABBAS

FAIZAN ALI

ZAKI HASNAIN

MOHSIN ABBAS

NAVEED AHMED

ALI AHSAN ABBAS

ABDUL WAHAB

TALHA HASNAIN

FAIZAN ALI

HAMMAD ALI

SAQIB AMEER

HASEEB UL HASSAN

ZAEEM ABBAS

JUNAID AHMED

SHAKEEL AHMED

FAIZAN ALI

ZAIN ALI

REHMAT ALI

MALIK ZEESHAN HAIDER

ZOHRAIN AMEER

QALAB ABBAS

SHAHAB ALI

MALIK MUHAMMAD ZURIAT

MUSA RAZA

SARMAD ALI

SHARJEEL HAIDER

WAJAHAT ALI

ZEESHAN HAIDER

LUQMAN ARSHAD

FARHAN ALI

WASIB HAIDER

ARSHMAN AMEER

NOUMAN ALI

HASNAIN RAZA

ADNAN ALI

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB USMAN

MUHAMMAD ZARAR

MUHAMMAD ALI

EHTISHAM ALI TAHIR

MUHAMMAD FARHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

EHTISHAM UL HAQ

PASS

ISL-I PST-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PST-I

PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I EC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

401

370
377
418

345

399
400

330

327

300
302

317

334
308

261

330

355

319

290
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536392
536396
536401
536406
536411
536416
536423
536427
536432
540920
540932
540941
540948
540953
540957
540963
540969

540975
540980
540985
540990
540996
540999
541003
541009
541012
541014
541016
541017
541020
541021

510711
510717
510718
510722
510726

510731
510736
510739
510741
510743

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

TAIMOOR ALI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN WAQAS

MUHAMMAD MUNTAZIR MEHDI

TAIMOOR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

MUDASSAR ABBAS

TAJAMMAL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD OBAID UR REHMAN MUBARIK

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI ABBAS

ADNAN ALI

SHAHZAIB AAMIR

YASIR NAZEER

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASNAT

MUZAMMIL SIDDIQUE

AHSAN JAVED

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD ALI AAMIR

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

TAIMOOR ALI

SAJAWAL KHAN

BAQIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

ATTIQ UR REHMAN

SYED SAIF ALI SHAH

FAISAL REHMAN

FAIZAN AMEER

FURQAN HAIDER

NOSHERWAN ALI

RAMEEZ HASSAN

ZEESHAN AMIR

MOHSIN FAROOQ

ABDUL WAHAB

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

292

264

408

336

337

362
489

360
449

260

336
372 321

**104205*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL BHAUN, (CHAKWAL) www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 752

510747
510749
510754
510757
510758
510762
510765
510767
510768
510770
510772
510774
510776
510779
510780
510782
510784
510786
510788
510791
510793
510794
510795
510796
510797
510798
510799
510800
510801
510802
510803
510804
510805
510806
510807
510808
510809

510810
510811
510812
510813
510814
510815
510816
510817
510818
510819
510820

510821
510822
510823
510824
510825
510826
510827
510828
510829
510830
510831
510832
510833
510834
510835
510836
510837
510838
510839
510840
510841
510842
510843
510844
510845
510846

NAEEM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD DANISH TANVEER

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

BILAL HASSAN

ZAKI UD DIN

SHEHARYAR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER ABBAS

NIMAT ULLAH

AZAIN TARIQ

YASIR AMEER

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

SYED MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HAIDER ALI

NASIR ALI

FAWAD RAZA

MUZAMMIL ABBAS

MOHSIN ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD SHOBAN

ABDUL MANAN ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR QAZI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN HAIDER

SAEED ABBAS

MUHAMMAD NABEEL

SYED AYAZ HAIDER SHAH

ABDUL WAHAB

UMAIR ANJUM

MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD  AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN TASSAWAR

ABDULLAH ZAFAR

WAQAS ALI

MUHAMMAD DILAWAR

KAZIM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD  UZAIR ARSHAD

HUMMAYON HUSSAN

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD JUNAID  AQEEL

ASHIQ ULLAH

ZAIN ABBAS

ABDUL HADI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ABDUR RAFEH ALI

SALMAN QADEER

MALIK MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH
ISHTIAQ

MUHAMMAD AYAN ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD ARYAN ASIF

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN ISHFAQ

ALIYAN YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

ATHAR ABBAS BUKHARI

MOHSIN ALI

HARIS MEHMOOD

FAIZAN ALI

MUHMMAD MATEEN HAIDER

ABRAR AHMED

ATIF ALI

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHOBAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB HASSAN

BASIQ NAVEED

JAWAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD TALHA

RAMZAN ALI

AHMED ALI SALEEM

SYED ASNAD HAIDER

HAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD REHAN

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

UC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I UC-I

DOCUMENT MISSING

BIO-I ISL-I UC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I

PASS

BIO-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I ISL-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I

358

377
315

318

306

349
361

427
324
316
275
333
310

382

311

333

359
400
373

391
347

299

366
373
365
279

379
337
243

239

258
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510847
510848
510849
510850
510851
510852
510853
510854
510855
510856
510857
510858
510859
510860
510861
510862
510863
510864
510865
510866
510867
510868
510869
510870
510871
510872
510873
510874
510875
510876
510877
510878
510879
510880
510881
510882
510883

510884
510885
510886
510887
510888
510889
510890
510891
510892
510893

ALI AHMED

MUHAMMAD DAWAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASIM

SYED MUHAMMAD SARMMAD RAZA SHAH

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA

SUFFIAN ADIL

ABDUR RAFAY

DANIAL AMEER

HAMAS BIN ASIF

MUHAMMAD BILAL BALCOH

MUHAMMAD  ABDULLAH

ASHIR ALI

KASHIF MEHMOOD

SHUJJAH HAIDER

ARSLAN AZHAR

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL QAMMAR

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

HAMMAD RAZA

SYED ATIF HUSSAIN SHAH

SHAHID IMRAN

MUHAMMAD ALI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HANNAN TAHIR

IBTISAM AHMAD

RAMEEZ HAIDER

DAIM IQBAL

JAWAD RAUF

FAHAD ABDULLAH

NUMAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN BAIG

MUHAMMAD AFFAN

ZAMIN ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHADAT ALI

MUHAMMAD DANISH BALOCH

MUHAMMAD QAIM ALI

ASAD IQBAL

ZEESHAN WAJAHAT

MUHAMMAD ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD DANISH ALI

SHAHMIR RAZA

ALI ABBAS

SYED DANIYAL KHALID

ZAIN ABBAS

ALI RAZA ABBAS BUKHARI

HAIDER SULTAN

ABDULLAH EJAZ

RAJAB ALI

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

317

333

332

439

368

440

407

302

328
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542178
542188
542196
542204
542212
542220
542228
542234
542237
542245
542253
542261
542270
542277
542285
542291
542298
542304
542309
542314
542321
542326
542332
542337
542341
542346
542350
542354
542357
542361
542365
542369
542376

510896
510903
510908

510921
510922
510935

SAAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF

MUHAMMAD KOMAIL ABBAS

SHAHAB ALI

HASSAN MUNIR

WAQAR HUSSAIN

ABDUL SAMI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD AREEB IBRAHIM

ANAS NOMAN

ABDUL REHMAN

TAYYAB ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB

ALI HASSAN

TURAB ISMAIL AHMED

MUNEEB HASSAN

DANISH IMRAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

WAHEED SARFARAZ

TAYYAB ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD HASNAT AHMED

MUHAMMAD ARYAN HAIDER

TAYYAB ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASEEB SULTAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

ZAIN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HASSAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD UZAIR ASIF

MUHAMMAD AHTESHAM JAHANGIR

REHAN HAIDER

UZAIR IMTIAZ

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

NAYYAB HASSAN

FAIZAN ALI

HASSAN MEHMOOD

HAMZA ALI

MUHAMMAD ADIL

PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

THQ-I

THQ-I

ABSENT

PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

THQ-I

PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

THQ-I

PST-I

PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

372
361

347

318

295

321
341
395

323

389

412
318
348
327

311

337
361
403

395
440

**104206*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL BHEEN, (CHAKWAL)

**104207*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL BUCHAL KALAN, (CHAKWAL)
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510941
510944
510950
510956
510960
510965
510969
510975
510979
510983
510987
510991
510996
539553
539561
539568
539574
539581
539588
539594
539600
539607
539613
539619
539622
539628
539637
539642
539647
539651
539655
539659
539661
539664
539668
539670
539674

539677
539680
539681
539685
539686
539687
539688
539689

SAAD ULLAH

ALI ASGHAR ANAS

UMAR ABRAR

ALI HAMZA

ABDUL BASIT

ASAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HAMZA ZEESHAN

SHAHMEER HASSAN

ABDUL WAHAB

QASIM KHAN

MALIK MARWAAN ISHTIAQ

IBRAHIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANSAR

MUHAMMAD HABIB SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD TALHA RIAZ

ATEEQ UR REHMAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SAIM

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD HAMZA TARIQ

ALYAN QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD NAJEEB SULTAN

MUHAMMAD ARYAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD KAIF UL EMAN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD NAEEM ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF JAVED

RAHAT ALI DANISH

MUHAMMAD TALHA MASOOD

MUHAMMAD RAHMAN NAZEER

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER SHAUKAT

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD WASIF

MUHAMMAD WASIF AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASRAT ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASNAT SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN SULMAN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD DANIAL SHAHZAD

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

365
334
388
467
396

374
344
417
357

386

350

380

357

417
378

377
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539690
539696
539698
539705
539706
539712
539717
539721
539725
539729

539733
539736

539741
539745
539748
539752
539757
539761
539765
539769
539772
539774
539776
539779
539781
539783
539784

513348

513354
513359
513366
513373
513378
513384

513390

513395
513402
513406
513411

513416
513420
513425
513429

ASAD ABBAS

ZOHAIB RAZA

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD TALHA

BAQIR ALI

KHURRAM SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD FARHAD HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD HAIDER

ZAFAR RAZA

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUDASSIR BASHIR

JAWAD ABBAS

AQEEL HAIDER

HAMMAD AHMAD

RABEEL ABBAS

MUJTABA ANSIR

UMER ALI

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

ASHAIR AWAIS

ROHAIL HASSAN

MALIK JAMAL HAIDER

AHTISHAM ALI

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

ABDUL WAHAB

JAFAR ABBAS

ASJAD JAHANGIR

MUHAMMAD AZIZ BAHOO

GHAYAS UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD UZAIR NAZIR

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD KASHAN ALI

SHERAZ HASSAN

HAMZA MUNIR

MUHAMMAD SHAZIL

MUHAMMAD WASI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SAIM HASSAN

SYED MUNTAZIR MEHDI

BIO-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

301

**104208*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL BUCHAL KHURD, (CHAKWAL)

**104209*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL CHAKRAL, (CHAKWAL)
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513433
513436
513439

513443
513445
513449

513451
513453
513455

513457
513459
513461

513463
513466

513467
513469
513471
513474
513475
513478
513480

513482
513484

500234
500242
500253
500266
500271

500276
500282
500286
500294
500299
500306

500312
500318
500322
508120
508131
508141
508147
508161
508171
508181
508190
508193

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD YASIN

DAYYAN ALI

MUNEEB ALI MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN HAIDER

DANISH ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN

SHAMEER ALI

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD SHABAB UL HASSAN KAZMI

ALI ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR

SAJEEL ARIF

ISLAM SIRAJ

JARAR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD FAISAL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD AAKASH

TAMOOR ALTAF

MUHAMMAD ALEEM ISRAR

AHSAN MATLOOB

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAFFEY

ABDUL GHANI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH HASAN

SAIM ARSLAN

MEER HAMZA

SHER SULTAN

HASEEB UR REHMAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD MEHRAB

SALAH UL DIN

ARSLAN ALI

ZEESHAN ALI

UMAR FAROOQ

ARSLAN ANJUM

ABDUL SABOOR

ALIYAN ABBAS

MALIK ZAIN TANVEER

SAIF ULLAH KHAN

SULTAN ALI

RAJA MUHAMMAD ZAIN NOMAN

MEEZAN REHMAN

RAHIM ABDULLAH

ALI HAIDER

WASI UL AHMAD

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

269
286

396

479

293

256

289

**104210*GOVT. ISLAMIA HIGH SCHOOL CHAKWAL.
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508208
508215
508225
508233
508240
508247
508253

508258
511247
511254
511277
511281
511296
511317
511332
511338
511349
511359
511369
511376
511383
511389
511394
511401
511429
511445
511455
511468
511477
511488
511497
511509
511514
511522
511530
511539
511541

511550
511555
511560
528246
528264
528272
528279

528287
528295
528307
528315
528324
528331
528340
528348
528354

528362
528368

528374

528380

528384
536481
536493
536505
536516
536526
536538
536549
536559
536571
536582
536592
536601
536609
536617
536624

ZURRIAT IMRAN

ABDUL REHMAN

FAHAD ALI

ZAIN ALI RAZA

KASHAN YOUSAF

ABDUL HASEEB

SYED AHSAN RAZA SHAH

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

ABDUL REHMAN

QASIM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

SUBAIYAL FAIZAN

ASAD KHAN

MUNEEB UL REHMAN

ABDUL KHALID

RAJA ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

BILAL KHALID

NAIK MUHAMMAD

GHULAM ABBAS

WASEEM IJAZ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

UMAR SHAHZAD

ASIF ALI

ABDUL SAMEE

RAJA SARDAR AHMED

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

UMAR ABBAS

ATTI UR REHMAN

EHATASHAM-UL-HAQ

HADI ABBAS

KABEER AHMED

SHAHIR AHMED

SYED KASHAN ALI

ZEESHAN HAIDER

NIGAH ALI

FAHEEM RAZA

AHMED ALI

SYED ZARGHAM ABBAS

HASNAIN QADEER

ZARYAB MEHBOOB

MUHAMMAD FARYAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHAIR ALI

REHAN ABBAS MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ALI JAN

MUHAMMAD AZAN SHEHZAD

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AYAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD BALAJ BABAR

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ASSAD ALI

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

MUHAMMAD ALI ZAIN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

MUHAMMAD TALHA

EHSAN QADEER

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MANAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD REHAN ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD WALEED SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIULLAH

HANAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ZOHRAN ALI

HUMAYUN SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD TAUSEEQ

ZAMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL BILAL

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD KUMAIL ABBAS

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PST-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

CHE-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

297
318
340

344
328

358
258

297
306
262

298

394
316

321
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540009
540020
540030
540042
540058
540071

540082
540094
540105
540111
540120
540128
540134
540138
540142
540146
540185
540198
540213
540220
540233
540235
540245
540256
540263
540269
540276
540281
540283
540289
540293

511243
511264
511272
511294
511299

511321
511326
511348
540013
540026

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD WALEED ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD HAMZA DAWOOD

ALI NASEEB KHAN

USMAN HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ANEES SHAHZAD

MUHAMMED ARYAN NASIR

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASHER

AMMAR ALI

MUHAMMAD WALEED

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR HANIF

MUHAMMAD SAMEER ABRAR

MUHAMMAD REHAN

BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD SAJEEL

MOHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA

GHAYOOR AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAYAN

MUHAMMAD HANIF SANI

BASIT ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD FASEEH UD DIN

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ABBAS

ABDUL REHMAN SALEEM

RAMZAN ARSHAD

ABDUL HANAN HAIDER

MOHSIN ALI

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD WAHAB

WAJDAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDUL QADOOS

AYAN ABBAS

AMMAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SAMI UL HASSAN

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I

ABSENT

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I UC-I

EC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

401

343

437

286

404
370

368

293

262

284
282
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540039
540050
540064
540076
540079

500237
500243
500249
500264
500268
500277
500285
500290
500295
500301
500307
500315
500320
500325
500329
500334
500338
500341
500344
500346
500347
500348
500349
500350
500351
500352
500353
500354
500355
500356
500357
500358

500359
500360
500361

500362
500363
500364
500365
500366
500367
500368
500369
500370
500371
500372
500373
500374
500375
500376
500377

500378
500379
500380

500381

500382
500383
500384
500385
500386
500387
500388

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB SARFRAZ

ADNAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

ARYAN UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

SYED ALI RAZA NAQVI

UMER FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHALID

FARHAN AHMED

WALI KHAN

MALIK ALI HASSAN

ALI HAIDER

ABDUL REHMAN

SHAHEER AMJAD

ABDULLAH

MEHTAB ALI

SAIL ABBAS

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDUL BASIT MALIK

ALYAAN TAUQEER

MATI-UR-REHMAN

MEESAM HAIDER MALIK

SUMMAR HUSSAIN

ZEESHAN MEHMOOD

IBRAHIM SULTAN AHMED

WAHAJ ALI HAIDER

FAHAD AHMED KHAN

HAMZA MEHMOOD

ZAIN ALI

NALAIN E MUSTAFA

JAMAL ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDUL SAMI HAIDER

OKASHA RAFIQUE

ABDUL HANAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

DAIM MURTAZA MATMI

ABDUL HADI

HAMZA IMRAN

UMER YOUNIS

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB

AMIR KHAN

MOHSIN ISLAM

AZEEM SHAHZAD

HUZAIFA RIAZ

SAQIB HUSSAIN

ALI AHSAN

SHIHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MIRZA MUHAMMAD SULMAN

MAAZ ALI

ZAIN ALI

SHAB E QADAR ABBAS

AKABAR BIN ARIF

ABDULLAH UMER

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD ADAN ARIF

MOHTAKID MEHDI GHAZANFAR

SHAHBAZ ALI

OBAID UR REHMAN

HASEEB AHMED

ALI HASSAN

SHEIKH REHAN ALI

ABDUL HANNAN

QASIM KHAN

CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

ABSENT

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

EC-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

ETN-I MC-I RGE-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

303

309

308

416

425

365

404

468

494
322
520
438
276

451

297

305

485

475
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500389
500390
500391
500392
500393
500394

500395
500396
500397
500398

500399
508114
508124
508136
508143
508154
508164
508176
508187
508199
508200
508209
508218
508227
508235
508241
508248
508254
508260
508263
508265
508267
508268
508269
508270
508271
508272

508273
508274
508275
508276
508277
508278
508279
508280
508281
508282
508283
508284
508285
508286
508287
508288
508289
508290
508291
508292
508293
508294
508295
508296
508297
508298
508299
508300
508301
508302
508303
508304
508305
508306
508307
508308
508309

IJAZ HUSSAIN

ABDUL AHAD AHMED

MUDDAKER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MEESAM TEEMAR

ASAD ALI

ABDUL HAKIM

ABDUL HANAN

MUJEEB UR REHMAN

SYED MUHAMMAD BASIM HUSSAIN
KAZMI

SYED BILAL HUSSAIN SHAH

SAIF UL ISLAM

ABDUL SATTAR KHAN

ALAMDAR ALI

ABDUL RAFAY

SAMI ULLAH

SAIM IBRAHIM

ASIM JABEEN

KASHIF MUNIR

HAIDER ALI

AHMED ALI

ZAIN UL HASSAN

BISMILLAH

HASHAM BIN ZAFRAN

RAJA WALEED HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WASEY

ABDULLAH SHAUKAT

ABDUL HANNAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ASMAD ABBAS

ARIF ULLAH

ABDUL MOHIB

ABDULLAH

JAWAD AHMED

GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HADI

SAQIB JAVED

ALI AHMED KHAN

ZUBAIR ASHRAF

NAYYER ABBAS

SYED MUHAMMAD KUMAIL ABBAS

HABIB SAID

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD HAMZA

INAM UL QADEER

ABDUL KAREEM

HAMZA ALI

ZEESHAN HAIDER

ABU HURAIRA MAZHAR

SYED MUHAMMAD HAIDER ALI SHAH

HASSAN ALI RASHDI

BILAL

SHAZAR HASNAIN

KAZIM ALI

AUZAIR ALI

SAMMER ABBAS

ALI HASSAN CHISHTI

HAMZA AMJAD

ZAIN-UL-HASSAN

ABDUL HADI

SHAHMEER RAZA

KAZIM RAZA

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

AOUN HAIDER

MALIK MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MOIZ RAJA

SYED EHTISHAM HAIDER SHAH

MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAFEY

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

NAEEM AKHTAR

AHMED RAZA

ABDUL HADI ABBAS

ABDUL WAHAB

AHMED ALI

SYED SHAYAN HAIDER

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

ISL-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CSC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

318
309
257

285
332

352

370
349

470

326
360

369

452
299

399
347
369

477

354

329

428
356

327
346

348

404

402
422

376
420
302
284
359

415

282
284
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 762

508310
508311
508312
508313
508314

511043
511055
511068
511077
511089
511097
511108
511117
511125
511133
511142
511150
511155
511162
511170
511175
511179
511182
511186
511189
511191
511193
511195
511197
511199
511200
511201
511202
511203
511204
511205
511206

511207
511208
511209
511210
511211
511212
511213
511214
511215
511216
511217
511218
511219
511220
511221
511222
511223
511224
511225
511226
511227
511228
511229
511230
511231
511232
511233
511234
511235
511236
511237
511238
511433
511442
511457
511467
511479

ABDUL HASEEB

ASIM ALI CHISHTI

ATIF IQBAL

NAD E ALI

ABDUL WAHAB

BEHRAM ALI

ISMAIL TAHIR

ABDUL MANNAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MINHAS

ARBAB QAMAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NADEEM

ARSHMAAN AHMED

ZOHAIB IKRAM

SAMEER HUSSAIN

SARSHAR ALI HUSSAIN

FAIZAN SIDDIQ

FAIZAN ALI

ZAIN ALI

ZAIN ABBAS

AHMED RAZA

UBAID HASSAN

ABDUL LATIF

FAHAD ALI

JAWAD AHMED

SYED FURQAN HAIDER

SHARJEEL FAROOQ

HAMZA REHMAN

SAIF ALI

SUBHAN HAFEEZ

ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN

INSHAL GILL

REHMAN SAEED

HAMZA FAISAL

BILAL ALI

ABU BAKER ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

SYED OSJA MUSLIM

ABDULLAH

GHULAM HAIDER

MATEEN HASSAN

UBAID ULLAH

ABDUL REHMAN

ALI AKBAR

FAHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AHMED

SAAD MEHMOOD QAMAR

SAQLAIN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN SIDDIQUI

ALIYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

ASAD ALI

QAISER SHEHZAD

JUNAID ALI

MAAZ AHMED

UMER SHEHZAD

ZEESHAN AKRAM

ABDUL REHMAN

AHSAAN ALI

NAD E ALI

YASEEN

SAMEER MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD AALIYAN NAZIR

HAMZA ANWAR

SYED AMEER ABBAS

FAHAD ZAFAR

MUSA KHAN

UMAR FAROOQ

ZOHAIB HASSAN JAVED

AHMED SAAD

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MANNAN

RAZA MUSTAFA TAHIR

MUHAMMAD ABBAS SARFARAZ

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

415

316

300

344
266
313
275

284
323

359

347
401
320
351

307

310
336

407
470

396

268

309

365

400

344

339

324

407
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511486
511498
511505
511516
511523
511533
511537
511545
511551
511557
511561
511564
511565
511568
511572
511573
511576
511577
511579
511581
511583
511585
511587
511589
511591
511593
511594
511595
511596
511597
511598
511599
511600
511601
511602
511603
511604

511605
511606
511607
511608
511609
511610
511611
511612
511613
511614
511615
511616
511617
511618
511619
511620
511621
511622
528248
528260
528266
528282
528291
528300
528309

528318
528326
528334
528342
528349

528353
528360
528366
528372
528378
528382
528386

TALHA AMJAD

HAMMAD HUSSAIN

HASSAN RAZA

ZOHAIB HASSAN

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SOHAIL SIDDIQUE

TALAL HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ARBAB HASSAN

SANNA HAIDER

TALAL AHMED

SAIM SAEED

ABDULLAH BABAR

FAZEEL HUSSAIN

MUSA AMEER ALI

ASHBEEL NOUMAAN GILL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR ABDULLAH

ZOHAIB ALI

ABDUL WAHAB SIDDIQUI

AMAR BIN YASIR KAHOOT

ABDUL REHMAN

ZEESHAN HABIB

ABDUL RAHEEM

SARFARAZ

ABDUL WAHAB MEHMOOD

HAIDER ALI

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AKIF ALI

JAMSHAID AKHTAR

SAAD ABDUL QADIR

MOHSIN SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ALI

YASHAB

RAJA ABUBAKAR AMEER

NAQEEB UR REHMAN

SHOJAH ALI HAIDER

SHAUKAT REHMAN

ABDUL REHMAN

ADEEL FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

ABDUL HADI

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

AMAN AZHAR

ZAIN ALI

HAMZA ALI

HASEEB AHMED

ASWAD ALI

HAMMAD ALI ASGHER

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

DAIM ABBAS

YASHAB SAJID

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KAMRAN

ABDUL WAHAB

SHAHZAIB KHAN

SUFIYAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD ROMAN

MUHAMMAD SIAM SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD AHMED RAZA

MUHAMMAD REHAN ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD BAQIR ALI

MUHAMMAD WAQAR

MUHAMMAD MUAAVEYA NADEEM

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD AYAN

MUHAMMAD HANAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD FAKHIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MOEEN UD DEEN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

SHEHRIYAR ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD UMER RAZA

MUHAMMAD MAAZ ASHRAF

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ETN-I RGE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

387
329

328

334

300

327

311
484

314
301
304

387
458
484

435
316
314

359

425
377

470
379

385
312

350
374

303

333

330

292
407
343

324
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528388
528390
528392
528395
528396
528398
528400
528401
528402
528403
528404
528405
528406
528407
528408
528409
528410
528411
528412
528413
528414
528415
528416
528417
528418
528419
528420
528421
528422
528423
528424
528425
528426
528427
528428

528429
528430

528431
528432
528433
528434
528435
528436
528437
528438
528439
528440
528441
536470
536483
536495
536506
536517
536531
536543
536554
536565
536581
536590
536596
536605
536615
536620
536627
536630
536633
536636
536639
536642
536645
536648
536650
536652
536654

MUHAMMAD MUGHEES YASIR

MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ

RAMISH MASOOD

ASFAND YAAR

MUHAMMAD SAAD NAVEED

UZAIR MUMTAZ

NASIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL MEHDI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

WAQAR UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD KASHAN

MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

GHAYOOR HAIDER MALIK

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER HAIDER

MUHAMMAD NAQASH

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD HARIS ASAD

MUHAMMAD RAYAN

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN

MUHAMMAD TAQI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

SHAMOON SHAHID

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD AUON ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ALI

MUHAMMAD BAHOO

MUHAMMAD MUGHEES KHAN

ADNAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD WASI UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD NISAR

TAIMOOR MALIK

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN SAJID

MUHAMMAD ESHAN ALI

ADNAN KHALID

DANISH MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

HANAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD AQIB

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MAZHAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

NAQASH ZAMEER

SHAHZAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB RAO

MUHAMMAD ARYAN JAVED

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN SAEED

MUHAMMAD SAMI UL HASSAN

ARYAN NAVEED

USMAN ALI

YASIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA ALI

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

ASFAND SHIRAZ

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA SHAUKAT

MUHAMMAD HASEEB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD TAHA ATIF

MUHAMMAD NOOR ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB ABBAS

MUHAMMAD KALEEM

JAHANZAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD HASSAN MUSTAFA

GHAYOOR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD ASIF

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

ABSENT

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

ISL-I

ISL-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

ISL-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

ABSENT

CHE-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

493
353

383

359

319

376

258

336
352
388
405
477

375

373
399

301

393
426

428

298

279

417

438
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www.ta

lee
m

36
0.

co
m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 765

536656
536658
536660
536662
536664
536665
536666
536667
536668
536669
536670
536671
536672
536673
536674
536675
536676
536677
536678
536679
536680
536681
536682
536683
536684
536685

536686

536687
536688
536689
536690
536691
536692
536693
536694
536695
536696

536697
536698
536699
536700
536701
536702
536703
536704

536705
539821
539832
539843
539852
539867
539875
539881
539888

539895
539901
539907
539913
539918
539923
539927
539930
539932
539933
539935
539937
539939
539941
539943
539945
539948
539949
539952
539953

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN HAIDER

AMEER MUSLIM

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN AFSAR

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD HAROON SHAFQAT

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

MUHAMMAD ZARYAB

MUHAMMAD DAIM SULTAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD NABEEL HAIDER

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL AABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN

MUHAMMAD SAFI UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD UZAIR SALIK

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD MEHTAB

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ALI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD HASSAM

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUBASHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD URWA BASHIR

MUHAMMAD SAIM RAZA

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD NOMAN TASAWAR

AHSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD KUMAIL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN

MUHAMMAD DAIM

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD MEHRAM

MUHAMMAD TALHA

IMRAN HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

SHAHZAD MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD UMAIR SHEHZAD

BILAWAL NISAR

MUHAMMAD USMAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD FAKHER

MUHAMMAD OBAID

MUHAMMAD ROHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

SAMAWAR AHMED LODHI

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

REHAN TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD TAHA MALIK

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD ALAS ALI

MUHAMMAD KASHAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD HANNAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

REHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD FARIS SAJID

MUDASSAR ALI

BADAR ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

HUMAYOON SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD FEROZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHARIQ NIAZI

MUHAMMAD RAYAN

MUHAMMAD MOOSA

MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I UC-I

441

375
350
432

476

367

418

371

401

362

298
299
384
527
387
355
371
391

387

299

381
378
348

370

329
319
393
398
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539954
539955
539956
539957
539958
539959
539960
539961
539962
539963
539964
539965
539966
539967
539968
539969
539970
539971
539972
539973
539974
539975
539976
539977
539978
539979
539980
539981
539982
539983
539984
539985
539986
539987
539988
539989
539990

539991
539992
539993
539994
539995
539996
539997
539998
539999
540000
540001
540187
540197
540212
540215
540229
540238
540247
540257
540264
540268
540277
540279
540285
540290
540295
540296
540297
540298
540299
540300
540301
540302
540303
540304
540305
540306

MUHAMMAD HASAAN ALEEM

USMAN ANAYAT

MUHAMMAD JASIM TALAL

MUHAMMAD ZAKI ABBAS

SHEHRYAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD ARYAN ISHTIAQ

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD SAIF

MUHAMMAD FAHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD JALAL HADI

IRFAN BASHEER

MUHAMMAD USMAN KHALID

MUHAMMAD ANEES ANJUM

MUHAMMAD AWAIS IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD HAMZA ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN ASHRAF

HARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD WASIF

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD AYAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD NADEEM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD NAJAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD SAYAM

MUHAMMAD SOBAN TANVEER

MUHAMMAD TALHA

REHAN

ROHAN ALI

SHEHRIYAR IMRAN

MUHAMMAD EHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

ADNAN ALI

DANIYAL

NASIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

SHAHZAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HARIS ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD HAIDER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD EISHAN

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID

MUHAMMAD NAJEEB SULTAN

MUHAMMAD SALIK IMRAN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD KHALIL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHAAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAIM

UMAIR SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD OBAID ULLAH

MUHAMMAD DAWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHUJAHAT ALI

MUHAMMAD GHANI

MUHAMMAD SALAR ESSA

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER

MUHAMMAD UMER NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD RAYAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD MUSTAJAB ALI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ROHAIL

MAHIN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAIM SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD AYAN RAO

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I UC-I

CSC-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I

EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

246
314
324
366
382

377
302
404
333

321
318

360
379
366

451
333

294

372

317

299
510
495

372

479
340

315
304
350
295

345
452
476
253
398

317
390
471

308

349
431

436
362

314
310
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540307
540308
540309
540310
540311
540312
540313
540314
540315
540316
540317
540318
540319
540320
540321
540322
540323
540324
540325
540326
540327
540328
540329
540330
540331
540332
540333
540334
540335
540336
540337
540338
540339
540340
540341
540342
540343

540344
540345
540346
540347
540348
540349
540350
540351
540352
540353
540354
540355
540356
540357
540358
540359

WARIS GUL

MUHAMMAD HAMZA NASIR

MUHAMMAD ZAKI

MUHAMMAD BASIT

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL SHAHZAD

MEHBOOB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAIM AKHTER

MUHAMMAD DANISH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

AHTISHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASNAB

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HAMZA FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD EHTASHAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD BAKHTAWAR ALI

REHAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD NAD E ALI

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SALMAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN TARIQ

ALI RAZA

DANIYAL SHAFIQUE

SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD AZAN MEER

MUHAMMAD MOEEN

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR

MUHAMMAD MUNTAZIR MEHDI

MUHAMMAD SARIM ALI KAHOUT

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD JASIM AFTAB

MUHAMMAD AWAIS YOUSAF

WASIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD OBAID

MUHAMMAD UBAID RASHEED

MUHAMMAD DARRAIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

ZULQURNAIN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HASHIR MINHAS

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

RAO OBAID ULLAH

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

ABSENT

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

327

326
277

425
489

358

311
375

285
309

252

379
323
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500235
500244
500250
500259
500270
500278

500283
500289
500297
500303
500308
500313
500319
500326
500330
500332
500336
511037
511056
511063
511075
511085
511094
511104
511113
511121
511130
511139
511145
511153
511163
511167
511250
511266
511279
511291

511304
511319
511333
511346
511356
511361
511374
511381
528252
528258

528268
528284
528292
528301
528306

528319
528327
528335
528343
528350
528358
539828
539830
539847
539858
539859
539869
539877
539885
539893
539899
539906
539912
539916
539921
539926

ALIYAN ALI

MOHIB UL HASSAN

KASHAN ALI

HUKAM SHAH

SEERAT ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDUL RAHMAN

RAHEEM SULTAN

WAJAHAT ALI

ARSLAN BALOCH

ATTA ABBAS

SHAYAN HAIDER

HAMZA HASNAIN

ZAIN ALI

MAAZ ALI

HAMZA MADNI

HAMZA AZAM

MOEED ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD AHMAD ASIF

SYED ALI JAFFER MEHDI

HAMZA FARHAT

WAJAHAT HUSSAIN

HAIDER ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

ABDUL HADI

ABDUL AHAD

SHERJEEL AKHTER

JUNAID KHAN

ABDULLAH YOUNAS

SHANAWAR MEHDI

SYED ARYAN ALI SHAH

SAIM ALI

HUB E ALI QAMAR

ABDUL MANAN

SARAM SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD ALI ABBAS

JAWAD MEHDI

JAMAL MALIK

ALI HAMZA

HASSAAN UL HASSAN

GUL BADEEN

RAJA MUHAMMAD GHANYAN

MOHSIN ALI

ABDUL REHMAN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

AWAIS QAMAR SHAHANI

MUHAMMAD BIN YAMEEN

MUHAMMAD UMER ALI

MUBASHIR USMAN

MUHAMMAD SALMAN

MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH

AMMAR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ASAD ALI

SHAHZAIB HASSAN JAVED MALIK

MUHAMMAD HAMZA HUMAYUN

MUHAMMAD JALEEL

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ABBAS

HUMAYUN BILAL

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HARIS

SHAHZAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD MURSALEEN

SIBTUL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

INTIZAR MAHDI

MUHAMMAD ALI

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

ABSENT

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

EC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

342

354

386

382

379

314
294

242

299

312

289

259

275
389

382

290
304

398
365
300
355

354
334

392
264
262
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 769

540004
540017
540034
540048
540061
540068
540086
540097
540107
540115
540123
540131

512355
512364
512381
512393
512406
512416
512424
512431
512435
512444
512451
512457
512465
512472
512483
512490
512495
512500

512505
512510
512514
512518
512521
541063

541085
541086
541100
541114
541126
541136
541146
541157
541164
541172
541180
541187
541194
541204
541207
541216
541222
541228
541233

MUHAMMAD USMAN ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

AZMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

IMRAN ALI

RAHAT ALI

MUHAMMAD MATEEN HAIDER

MUTAWIF HAIDER

MUHAMMAD MATI UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SAHIL NASIR

MUHAMMAD IKHLAQ

WAQAR ALI

SYED BILAL HUSSAIN SHAH

SULTAN SIKANDAR

ALI EHSAN

BILAL HASSAN

SYED HASEEB ULLAH SHAH

ZEESHAN ASAD

FAIZAN KHALID

HASSAN MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SYED ALI HASSAN RAZA

FASEH UR REHMAN

SYED MUHAMMAD AHMED ALI SHAH

RIZWAN ABBAS

UBAID ISHAQ

MALIK MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN SABRI

ZULQARNAIN AKHTAR

SYED MUHAMMAD FAHEEM UL HASSAN
SHAH

JAWAD TAHIR

SHARIQ ILYAS JANJUA

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

FAHAD TANVEER ILYAS

UMAIR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD BILAL

AHTISHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD SAMEER HASSAN

ABDUR REHMAN

MOEEZ HUSSAIN KIYANI

TAIMOOR AHMED

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

AHSAN ALI

MUDASSIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BILAWAL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI ASGHAR

DANISH RIAZ

RAFEY ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD KHURAIM

MUHAMMAD HAROON SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHROZ

DANIYAL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

272

333

322

314

300
311

354

398

293
365

328

370

294
324

358

382

330

385

369
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RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 770

510379
510390
510401
510410

510420
510427
510441
510451
510460
510467
510476

510484
510493
510501
510508
510514
510520
510526
510532
510535
510541
510545
510548

510552

510554
539215

539233

539236
539246
539256
539267
539277
539287

539297

539307
539316

539326
539335

539344
539355

539360
539365
539370

ABDUL WAHAB

AALIAN AHMED

ZEESHAN HAIDER

ZAHEER ABBAS

HASEEB UR REHMAN

ABDUL MANAN

MEHTAB AHMED

SYED ASGHAR HUSSAIN SHAH

BILAL AHMED

HAMZA ALI

BILAL AHMED

SAMEER SHEHZAD

FAIZAN AHMED

HASNAIN ALI

HASNAIN KHALID

HASSAN RAZA

JAMAL HASSAN

FAHAAD AHMED

SAIF ALI

ZAIN SULTAN

UBAID RAZA

HABIB UR REHMAN

ABDUL BASIT

BILAL AAMIR

HAMID ALI

WAQAR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

ABDUR REHMAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AKSEER

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD EHTESHAM

DANISH ALI

MUHAMMAD KASHAAN ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ALI

DANISH ALI

MUHAMMAD AMAAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD UZAIFA

BADAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

AMEER SULTAN

AMMAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD SAEED

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

285
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RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 771

513073
513079
513085
513092
513096
513100
513103
513107
513111
513117
513119

513124
513127
513129
513132
513134
513135
513138
513139
513141
513143
513145
513147
513149
513151
513153
513156
513158
513160
513162
513164
513165
513167
513170
513171
513174

513175
513178
513179
542408
542415
542421
542427
542431
542434
542439
542443
542447
542448
542452
542456
542462
542463
542466
542469
542472
542474
542476
542479
542481
542483
542485
542487
542489
542491
542493
542495
542496
542499
542501
542503
542505
542507

MUHAMMAD ARYAN SHAFIQUE AWAN

SYED SHAH HUSSAIN BUKHARI

ZEESHAN HAIDER

MOIZ ALI

SYED CHAMMAN ABBAS KAZMI

RIZWAN KAZIM

DILSHAN HAIDER

AFTAB HUSSAIN

TURAB HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ARYAN

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI

SYED MUHAMMAD UMER ALI SHAH

HAMZA HASSAN

ZORAIN ABBAS

GHAZANFAR ABBAS

ADIL HUSSAIN

SYED HABIB UL HASSAN KAZMI

SYED GHAYAN RAZA

SYED MUNTAZIR MEHDI KAZMI

ZEESHAN ALI

ALIYAN RAZA

MATTI UL REHMAN

HUR ABBAS

SHARJEEL AHMED

SHOHAIB AKRAM

SAMEER HASNAIN AWAN

SYED MUHAMMAD FURQAN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

WASE UR REHMAN

ZAIN ALI

HASSAN RAZA

RAJAB ALI TASAWAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH FAYYAZ

SYED BASEERAT ABBAS KAZMI

MUHAMMAD ABDULMATEEN

HASEEB KHALID

RAMEEZ HAIDER

ZEESHAN MASOOD

HANZALA SHAFQAT

MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL

AMMAR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SAIM

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD TAHIR ASLAM

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

MUHAMMAD ULFAT ABBAS

CH. MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR KAHOUT

IBRAR HAIDER

GHAUOOR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD FAHAD ALI

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN IRFAN AWAN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ HAIDER

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD AZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ALI

MUHAMMAD SAMAR SAEED

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAJAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD IRTAZA HAIDER

USMAN HAIDER

FARAZ ZAFAR

MOBUSHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD KASHAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER

MUHAMMAD SULEIMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER ZAMURAD

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB HAIDER

CHE-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I

EC-I

EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

296
323

230
367
225
282

310
258
309
259
271

291

243
266
337

275
318

260

261

324
425

303

302

336

366

398

332

**104216*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL DHEEDWAL, (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m
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511634
511646
511660
511665
511678
511689
511701
511710
511722
511731
511740
511748
511756
511764
511772
511778
511787
511794
511799
511806
511813
511815
511818
511821
511823
511825
511827
511828
511830
511832
511834
511836
511838
511840
511843
540361

540379
540388
540401
540412
540425
540436
540449
540459
540468
540470
540479
540488
540497
540504

540511
540517
540523
540529
540534
540539
540543
540544
540545
540546
540547
540548
540549
540550
540551
540552
540553
540554
540555
540556
540557
540558

NAJAF TURAB

HASSAN ABBAS

ABDUL REHMAN

TASEER HAIDER

SAQLAIN HAIDER

JUNAID ALI

SYED ALAMDAR HUSSAIN SHAH

SYED AZADAR HUSSAIN

KAMRAN ABBAS

AKASH HAIDER

HASSAN IBRAHIM

NAEEM KHAN SHABBIR

ZIAD-UL-HASSAN

WASAL HAIDER

MATI-UR- REHMAN

ABDUL HANAN

ABDUL NAQASH

FAHAD ALI

OMAN SAJJAD

HANZALA NIAZ

HAIDER ALI

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

HASSAN GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

AZAM ALI

AQEEL AHMAD

UBAID ULLAH YAQOOB

ABD-E-HASNAIN

ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE

HAMMAD BASHIR

ALI ABU ZAR

HAMZA ALI

SOHAIL IFTIKHAR

IBRAHIM KHAN

RANA HUSSAIN MOAVIA

ARYAN GHAFFAR

AFSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAMI

MUHAMMAD ANEES

MUHAMMAD TAQI

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD UZAIR NADEEM

MUHAMMAD WASI IMRAN

ATEEQ SAJID

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA KHAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

ALI RAZA

BAB UR RAYAN

WAQAS NAZEER

MUDASSAR RAZA

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD ASAD

USMAN GHANI

MUHAMMAD SIAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ATEEB HAMAYUN

SAMIULLAH

MUHAMMAD DANYAL AFSAR

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAQEEB UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD RAMEEZ RIAZ

SHAHZAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

ADNAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD AOUN  ALI

ATTIQ-UR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

EC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

BIO-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

299
349

284
343

226

351

301

215

284

287
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540559
540560
540561
540562
540563

540564
540565

541895
541900
541904
541910
541916
541921
541926
541932
541937
541942
541948
541952
541956
541962
541967
541970
541974
541980
541983
541988
541991
541994
541998
542001
542003
542005
542007
542009
542011

542013
542015
542017
542019
542021
542023
542025
542027
542029
542030
542032
542035

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

AHSAN ABBAS

NAZISH ALI

WAQAS

DAMAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZAIN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB ALI SAJID

TAYAB ALI

MUHAMMAD DANIAL

MUHAMMAD FAWAD

MUHAMMAD HASNAT

SOHAIB MAVIA

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

MUHAMMAD SAIM NAZIR

AHSAN ALI

YASIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

ASAD RAZA

SHAHRUKH ALI

GHULAM DASTAGIR

MUHAMMAD KHIZRAN JAVED

HAMZA ALI

UMAR SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD AQEEL

MUHAMMAD EHSAAN

FAWAD ALI

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

MUHAMMAD NASEER

FARAQAT HUSSAIN

HASNAT  ALI

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD MANAN NAEEM

MUHAMMAD ESSA  WAJID

RAJA FAHAD ALI

MALIK ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD BAKHTAWAR MEHDI

FAIZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SHARYAR JAMSHAID

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

FAIZAN ALI HASSAN

CHUDHARY SAJAWAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I UC-I

235

283

380

449

306

395

352

278
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PAGE NO
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BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 774

511633
511642
511656
511668
511681
511692
511702
511709
511721
511730
511739
511747
511755
511763
511767
511775
511783
511793
511801

512348
512363
512376
512386
512398
512408
512419
512427
512437
512445
512452
512458
512464
512471
512478
541070
541082

541097
541111
541123
541133
541142
541152
541163
541170
541179

BAQER ALI

HAMZA SHOAIB TARIQ

MUHAMMAD UZAIN HUSSAIN

NOUSHAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD WALEED QASIM

HASHIR EBAD

KASHIF ALI

MANZAR ALI

SHAHZAIB ALI

SAIF UR REHMAN

SHAHMIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

MUZAMIL NOSHAD

ALI AHMED

SHAHBAZ ALI

MASOUD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD REHAN NADEEM

SAQIB JABBAR

WASIF SHAHZAD

TALHA FAZAL

HUZAIFA JAVEED

HAMZA HAFEEZ

MUSA SHABBIR

NAJUM MEHMOOD

ABDULLAH HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD AHTASHAM AMIR

MUHAMMAD AHSAN NISAR

AMIR FAROOQ

USAMA FAROOQ

AREEF SOBAN

AHMED ALI

FARHAT EHSAN

KHALID

MUHAMMAD KHADAM

MUHAMMAD RAFAY

MUHAMMAD JEON JAFFERY

ALYAN KAMRAN

TABASAM GHAFAR

MUHAMMAD USMAN HAIDER

SHAHRYAR TANVEER

MUHAMMAD MOIZ

MUHAMMAD SHERYAR ASIF

DANISH ALI

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB AHMED

UC-I

BIO-I

PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I

BIO-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I THQ-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I UC-I

383

288
311

313

407
309

322
299

376

303

333

373

**104219*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL FARID KASSAR, (CHAKWAL)

**104220*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL GHAZIAL, (CHAKWAL)
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 775

541896
541902
541905
541909
541915
541920
541925
541929
541934
541939
541944
541949
541958
541961
541966
541972
541976
541979
541985
541987

511844
511848
511851
511855
511858
511859
511863
511866
511869
511872
511874
511879
511881
511883
511887
511889

511892
511893
511894
511895
511896
511897
511898
511899
511900
511901
511902
511903
511904
511905
511906
511907

SHAH RAIZ FAKHAR

KASHIF MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ZIA ASGHAR

HAIDER ALI

AQIB ALI

IBTASAM ALI

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD UBAID

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD FARAZ

HABIB UR REHMAN

USAMA RIAZ

ASAD ALI

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

ZIA UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD EHSAN

RIZWAN ABBAS

DILAWAR HUSSAIN

HAIDER ALI

HANZALA SIDDIQUI

HAMZA ALI

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD NASIR

BADAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

SHOBAN KHALID

MUHAMMAD AHSAN NAWAZ

FAIZAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ASIM

ZUMARD

SHAMROZ ALI

ABDUL RAFAY

SHAHZAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD KAIF

ABDUL WASAY

SHAFAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AYAN KHAWAR

ZOHAIB AMJAD

ABDUL  REHMAN

AHSAN ISRAR

ABDUL KHALIQ

AHMED ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

HAMMAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ASHAR JAHANGIR

FAHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

EHSAN ALI SHAH

MC-I THQ-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

276

371

316

272
357
346

268

348
301

279

292

**104221*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL HASIL, (CHAKWAL)

**104222*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL HASOOLA, (CHAKWAL)
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PAGE NO
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 776

511908
511909
511910
511911
511912
511913
511914
511915
511916
511917
511918
511919
511920
511921

511924
511926
511933
511934
511937
511940
511942
511944
511946
511948
511950
511951
511954
511955
511958
511959
511962
511963

540568
540575
540579
540588

540593
540599
540605
540610

ISRAR HUSSAIN

MALIK ZAIN UL ABIDIN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SOBAN

MUHAMMAD SHEHRAM SHAZIL

MUHAMMAD SHAHMIR

MUHAMMAD SHABAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD AMJAD

MUHAMMAD RUKHSAR

SAQLAIN ALI

FAIZAN HANIF

ARSHAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD UMAIR ALI

SYED DANISH IMTIAZ

NAJUM UL HASSAN

MUBASHAR NAWAZ

SYED JAWAD HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

WALEED AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN

ABDUL GHAFAR

MUHAMMAD ARBAZ BAIG

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR

SAJEEL HAIDER

ATTIQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

NAFEES UR REHMAN

REHAN RASOOL

AALIYAAN MUSTAFA

ZEESHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

FAZAL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD BAQIR IQBAL

ABDUL QADEER

ZAIN NADEEM

MUHAMMAD AOUN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ARBAZ KHAN

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

CHE-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I

330
305

463

286
311
323
368
359

347

356
324

366
326

276

344
371

334
415
386

307

**104223*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL JAND, (CHAKWAL)

**104224*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL VERO, (CHAKWAL) www.ta
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 777

540618
540624
540630
540635
540638
540643
540645
540650
540653
540656
540657
540659
540661
540663
540665
540667
540669
540671
540673
540675
540677
540679
540681
540683
540685
540687
540689
540691
540693
540695
540697
540699
540700
540701
540702
540703
540704

540705
540706
540707
540708
540709
540710
540711
540712
540713
540714
540715
540716
540717
540718
540719
540720
540721
540722
540723
540724
540725
540726
540727
540728
540729
540730
540731
540732
540733
540734
540735
540736
540737
540738
540739
540740
540741

MUHAMMAD ASHIR

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD TANVEER

MUHAMMAD UMAR BHATTI

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

ABDUR REHMAN

WAQAS ALI

SARMAD ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

FAHEEM AFZAL

TASAWAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD JAWAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AKASH

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ABBAS

MALIK MUHAMMAD QAZAFI

UMAIR AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD HAROON

WASIF MEHMOOD

AFFAN ABDUL JALIL

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

RAHEEM HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN SATTAR

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

ZAIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER

MUHAMMAD RUTAB WARD

AMEER QASIM

IRFAN ABBAS

TAYYEB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAIM

HAMZA BILAL

MUHAMMAD SAMEER ABBAS

SHAYAN HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI

ASIM IQBAL

ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER SULTAN

MUHAMMAD NAQEEB ALI

MUHAMMAD YASEEN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

SHAHWAIZ KHAN

WAHAB ALI

MUHAMMAD AMMAN SABEEH

MUHAMMAD WASEEM AHMED CHOHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAJAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR HASSAN

AJIZ CHOUDHARY KHALID MEHMOOD

ASAD ALI

SAAD ALI

ABDULLAH ASIF

TALHA USMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

MUDASSAR SULTAN

MUHAMMAD AQEEL HAIDER

FAZAL UR REHMAN

JALEEL ISHFAQ

KASHAN ALI

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHAB AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN MAROOF

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

ASIM ALI

BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD HAROON ALI

AHSAN ZIA

SAMMAR ABBAS

NAJAF ALI

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

CSC-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

ISL-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I

ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I

ABSENT

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

351

310

376

323
313
331

409
308

283

365

407

335

349

298
441

326

385
370

435
393
358
339

479

505
401
384
424
373
404
448
381

346

361
429
409
362
357
386

335
294
387
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
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PAGE NO
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 778

540742
540743
540744
540745
540746
540747
540748
540749
540750
540751
540752

541313
541320
541327

541335

541347
541355
541359

541372

541374
541384
541395

541401
541405
541419
541420
541428

541438
541446

541452

541456

541460
541467

541476

541478
541482

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHARIQ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD DANYAL

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

SHAMSHER ALI

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN SATTAR

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD GHAZI U DIN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD KASHIF ALI

ZAIN MEHMMOD

BABAR ALI

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN ALI

SAMAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD KHALIL

GHULAM MURTAZA

TAIMOOR IJAZ

KASHIF ISHTIAQ

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

AHSAN MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

MUHAMMAD TALIB

MUHAMMAD EHSAN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MAJID ALI

MUHAMMAD FURQAN

ABDUL AHAD

QASIR MEHMOOD

RAZI ABBAS

AMMAR ALI HASSAN

AAKASH HAIDER

MUHAMMAD IBRAR HUSSAIN

MUBEEN AKHTAR

UMAIS KAMRAN

HASNAIN ALI RAHIM

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ISL-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

325

349

385
398

372

**104225*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL JETHAL, (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m
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540755
540760
540764
540768
540772
540775
540779
540783
540787
540791
540795
540800
540803
540807
540810
540813
540815
540817
540819
540821
540823
540825
540827
540829
540831
540833
540835
540837
540839

512009
512010
512011
512012
512013
512014
512015

512016
512017
512018
512019
512020
512021
512022

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

USMAN GHANI

MUHAMMAD MEESAM RAZA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

ABDUL AHAD RAYYAN

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA IMRAN

ZIL E HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD AMMAR YASIR

MUHAMMAD AHSAN ABRAR

HAMZA AFSAR

SHAHAB AHMED

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD JAMSHED HAMZA

GHAYOOR MEHDI

TAKMEEL HAIDER

SHERBAT KHAN

ABDUL WAHAB

GUL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ADIL JANJUA

JAWAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ANAS IMRAN

MUHAMMAD REHAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD WAJEEHULLAH KHAN

HASSAN MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD TALHA SAFEER

EHTISHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD EHTESHAM SAJID

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD SHAMAS UR REHMAN

NAQASH ALI

RAJA HAMZA ABBAS

MOEEZ HASSAN

HASEEB ALI

SYED KHOOBAN HAIDER SHAH

FAHAD HASSAN

MUJEEB ALI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN AZIZ

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD FARHAN KHALID

MUDASIR ABBAS

CSC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I

BIO-I PST-I

CSC-I

PASS

BIO-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I

BIO-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

424
402

439

437

414

496

323

398
361
346
338
311

**104226*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL JHAMRA, (CHAKWAL)

**104227*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL KALAS, (CHAKWAL)
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 780

512023
512024
512025
512026
512027
512028
512029
512030
512031
512032
512033
512034
512035
512036
512037
512038
512039
512040
512041
512042
512043
512044
512045
512046
512047
512048
512049
512050
512051
512052
512053
512054
512055
512056

512057
512058

512059

512060

512061
512062

512063
512064
512065
512066
512067
512068

512069
512070
512071
512072
512073
512074
512075
512076
512077
512078
512079
512080
512081
512082
512083
512084
512085
512086
512087
512088
512089
512090
512091
512092
512093
512094
512095

RAHAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD WASIF ALI

ATTHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD REHAN

HAIDER ALI

ZEESHAN HAIDER

ABDUL MANAN

ABDUL RAFAY

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MUBASHAR IKHLAQ

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD SAIM

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER

ANEES UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD FURQAN

SYED NAZAR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD FARHAN MASOOD

SYED ALI ABBAS NAQVI

KHIZAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD KHIZAR ZULFAQAR

MUHAMMMAD IBRAHEEM

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

KHUBAIB AHMED

JAMAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ADEEB AHMED

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD ANAS FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

HARIS JAHANGIR

MUHAMMAD WAQAR

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD SHERYAR HASSAN

HUMAYOUN AZIZ

UBAID ULLAH BIN AYUB

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER ISHTIAQ

HASNAIN ALI

ASHAR AMMAD

SARMAD ALI

SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD MOBEEN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

ABDUL SAMI

AHSAN IMRAN

EMAN ALI

ALI HAIDER

SHAHMEER IJAZ

FARHAN WAJID

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SAJID

MUHAMMAD SHABAN

MUHAMMAD FURQAN UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MATI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

JAMAL MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

ABDUL REHMAN

DANISH ALI

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB JANJUA

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I THQ-I

EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

UC-I

EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

281
385

382
392

307

426
322
329

377
333
460

332
370

334
468
428
331
337
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507872
507878
507883
507888
507892
507898
507903
507905
507910
507915
507920
507924
507928

507932
507936
507940
507944
507948
507951
507954
507957
507959
507961

507964
507965
507967
507969
507972
507974
507975
507978
507979
507981
507983
507986
507987

507988
507989
536351
536357
536361
536366
536371
536377
536381
536386
536391
536397
536402
536407
536412
536417
536421
536426
536430
536434
536437
536440
536441
536443
536446
536448
536449
536452
536453
536455
536457
536459
536462
536463
536465
536467

MUZAMIL ABBAS

SHABAB HAIDER

HAMEED ULLAH

SYED ZAHEER ABBAS SHAH

ALI ABBAS

ALI AHMED

ALIYAN HAIDER

SAAD ULLAH JANJUA

SOHAIRAB NEWTON

BAHADER KHAN

HASNAIN GUL

ALI HAIDER

MOAZAN ALI

ABDUL MANAN

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

GHULAM MURTAZA

ZAHEER ASLAM

SAIM IDREES

SYED ZAIN ALI HASSAN

ALI HAIDER

MOHIB ALI

ALI HASSAN

ALI AQDAS

NOWLAN ABBAS

ASAD MURTAZA

HASSAN RAZA

ABUBAKAR

HABAL MASIH

MUSSAYAB ALI

SADAM KHAN

HUZAIFA ARSHAD

ABDUL MOIZ

ATIF HUSSAIN SHAH

RASIM KHAN

KASHAN ALI

CHAUDHARY BABAR ALI

SAAD MUNIR

FAIZAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HAMZA ALI

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB

DANISH ALI

MUHAMMAD QASIM

SHEERAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

REHAN HABIB

IMRAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB AHMED HAYAT

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

JABAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ARMAN

MUHAMMAD NOMAN ALI

ABDUR REHMAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD DANYAL ASLAM

MUHAMMAD BAQIR RAZA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN AMEER

MUHAMMAD ANWAAR

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ZAMIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HURAIRA HUSSNAIN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN AWAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD SULTAN

IBRAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAIZ

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SAAD FAISAL

USMAN KHAN

IBRAR HUSSAIN AWAN

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR KHAN

HARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD REHAN

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I ETN-I MC-I RGE-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

ABSENT

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

293

344

310

285
361

315

263

360

**104228*GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY  SCHOOL KALLAR KAHAR, (CHAKWAL)
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513347
513355
513358
513365
513371

513377
513382
513388

513394
513400
513405
513410
513415

512241
512244
512249
512256
512261
512268
512273
512278
512283
512291
512294

510369

510386
510397

510402

510417
510428
510437
510443
510453
510461

510475
510481
510487
510495
510503
510510
510516
510522
510528
510534

NOUMAN EJAZ

HAMMAD AAMIR

ADIL IBRAHIM

SAIYAM AFSAR

HASNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI AFSAR

WAHEED SAFEER

MUHAMMAD SHEERAZ

ZEESHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ASIM

FAIZYAB HAIDER

ALI ZAIN

FAZAL ABBAS MINHAS

FAKHAR HAYAT

AMEER HAMZA

SHAHAB HASSAN

HAMZA ALI

BILAL SULTAN

KASHIF REHMAN

HAIDER SULTAN

MUHAMMAD NASEER

SUFIYAN ALI HAIDER

SHAHNAWAZ ALI

TAUSEEF UR REHMAN

ALI HASSAN

ZULQARNAIN TARIQ

SHAHAN HUSSAIN

WAJAHAT HAIDER

BASHIR AHMED

ABDUL REHMAN

SYED AAKASH HAIDER KAZMI

NAALAIN ABBAS

GHAFAAR ALI HASSAN

ZULQARNAIN ABBAS

SYED KASHAN ABBAS

SAAIM ALI SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD AAQIB

JAWAD AHMED

SHOUKAT ALI

KASHIF ALI

SYED ASAD ABBAS

SYED HAMZA ALI SHAH

RAQEEB ABBAS

JAWAD AHMED

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

UC-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

ISL-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

443

308

302

363

303

**104229*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL KARYALA, (CHAKWAL)

**104230*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL KARULI, (CHAKWAL)

**104231*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL KARSAL, (CHAKWAL)
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510540
510544
510549

510553
510556
539220
539234
539242
539252
539262
539269
539278

539289
539299
539308

539318
539327
539337
539345
539350

512239
512247
512253
512259
512264
512271
512276
512281
512286
512290
512293
512298
512304
512305
512309
512314

512319
512322
512325
512328
512331
512333
512337
512339
512342
512344
512345
512346

ALI HASSAN

SHARIQ HUSSAIN

ASAD IQBAL

AHMED HABIB

DAAIM SAJJAD

TABASSAM ABBAS

MUZAMMAL KHAN

BAQIR ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD ALI

GHAYOOR HASSAN

BASIT SHEHZAD

SAMAR ABBAS

FARAZ ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ AKRAM

MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALI

MUBASHAR ALI

UMAIR ALI

DANIYAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD HASNAT

HAMMAD ALI

RAJA MUNEEB BASIT

MALIK SHADMAH KHAN

WAJID MEHBOOB

HASSAN ABBAS

BASIT HUSSAIN

MALIK HAIDER KHAN

ADIL HABIB

GHULAM MOHIUDDIN

ALI RAZA

SHAIR BAHADUR

ALI ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MALIK KHAN

NAJEEB SULTAN

BILAL HAIDER

ZEESHAN HAIDER

MALIK ALI SHAN

FAIZAN FIAZ

MUHAMMAD SHAKIR GUL

MUHAMMAD AFRASIAB

IBRAR HAIDER

ABDULLAH

ALI HAMZA

SOHAIL AKMAL

HASNAIN SHAREEF

REHMAN ARSHAD

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PST-I

CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

297
343

401

433

318
351
296

336
293
271

330
263

278

**104232*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL KHAIRPUR, (CHAKWAL)
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512357

512368
512380
512394
512405
512414
512421
512432
512442
512449
512456
512463
512470
512477
512479
512485
512492
512499
512504
512507
512511
512515
512519
512522
512524
512526
512528
512530
512532
512534
512536
512538
512540
512543
512544
512545

512546
512547
512548
512549
512550
512551
512552
512553
512554
512555
512556
512557
512558
512559
512560
512561
512562
512563
512564
512565
512566
512567
512568
512569
512570
512571
512572
512573
512574
512575
512576
512577
512578
512579
512580
512581
512582

MIRZA BABAR SULTAN

MALIK ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

NAJAF ALI

ABDUL MANAN

ISMAIL

ARSHAN ANJUM

ASIM SHABBIR

ZAIN UL ABIDIN

HAMMAD TARIQ

AMAN ULLAH

SAAD ALI

SHAMEER ABID

SAIM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AJLAL ASKAR

HAIDER ALI

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

ABDUL REHMAN

JIBRAN ALI

ABDUL WAHAB SHARIF

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JABBAR

SHAHMEER HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SAAD BIN ASAD

SYED HAIDER ALI

TAYYAB IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AKASH

MUHAMMAD AFRAZ

ZAIN ALI

RAJA MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ALI ABDULLAH

HASHIR IMRAN

FARHAN ALI

SYED WAJDAN HAIDER

SANA ULLAH

ABDUL SHAKOOR

REHMAN SAJID

HASNAIN HAFEEZ

HAMID ALI

MOHSIN ARIF

HAMMAD SHAKOOR

RAJA ABDUL WAHAB

JASAM ALI

ABDUL RAZAQ

WAJID HUSSAIN

HAMID MAHMOOD

MUJEEB AHMED

ABDUL REHMAN

ZAIN ALI

SYED MUHAMMAD WAJEEH RAZA

TAYYAB KAMRAN

SAJJAD KHALID

SABBAH UL HAQ QAZI

SAKLAIN ALI

JALAL AHMED

HAMZA ALI

BEZAD AHMED

SYED WASI SHAH

MUHAMMAD AHTESHAM

SYED KHAWAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ALI

HABIB KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN

RAJA BILAL FAROOQ

ALI HAMZA

ALI HUSNAIN

MUJAHID IQBAL

WAJAHAT ULLAH ARSHAD

ABDULLAH

RAJA ARMAN SHAFQAT

HUZAIFA ALI

ZEESHAN UL HAQ

SHOAIB RASHEED

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

301

299

265

459
288

450

349
418

470

354
349

314

401
397
403

397

341

**104233*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL KHANPUR, (CHAKWAL)
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512583
512584
512585
512586
512587
512588
512589
512590
512591
512592
512593
512594
512595
512596
512597
512598
541062
541075
541088
541101
541115
541127

541137
541147
541156
541166
541173
541181
541188
541195
541200
541206
541212
541218
541224
541229
541234

541241
541242
541247
541250
541254
541258
541261
541264
541267
541270
541273
541276
541277
541279
541281
541283
541285
541287
541288
541289
541290
541291
541292
541293
541294
541295
541296
541297
541298
541299
541300
541301
541302
541303
541304
541305
541306

SHARJEEL ALI

SHAHEER ABBAS

MIRZA DANIYAL AHMED

ZAFRAN TARIQ

RAJA ABDUR REHMAN

RAJA ABDUL HAQ

HAMZA ALI

SHAHMEER

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDULLAH

HASAAN KHALIL

RAJA HASNAIN SAGHEER

ALIYAN MATLOOB

NOUMAN NAVEED

BILAL AHMED

RAJA SAIM AMJAD

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD AZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD BADDER MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUDASSAR ALI

MUHAMMAD TANZEEL

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MUHAMMAD HAROON

AHTISHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

ZULQURNAIN SAJID

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AYAZ

MUHAMMAD ATIF ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD MOHSANAN

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN MOAVIA

MUHAMMAD REHAN ZAFAR

EHTASHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD BILAL KARAMAT

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD JAWAD ZAHID

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB ALI

REHAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT-UL-HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD SHAHWAR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAFAL REHMAN

AHTIZAZ IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SAAD TARIQ

EHTISHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB

MUHAMMAD SHUJAAT

FARAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD UMER MOAVIA

MUHAMMAD ZAIN-UL-ABDIN

SHAHROZ HASSAN

MUHAMMAD EHTASHAM

MUHAMMAD FURQAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL

JAHANZAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD HARIS NADEEM

MUHAMMAD MOIZ IMRAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD EMAN ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD UMAIR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD BILAL ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD FURQAN

WAQAR UL HASSAN

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

404

352

337

321

401
382
414

314
440
331

302

322
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541307
541308

540567
540573
540584
540586
540592
540597
540603
540611
540619
540621
540626
540631
540636
540640
540647
540648
540651
540654

510372
510380
510392

510404
510413
510423
510435
510448
510457
510465

510472

510482
510490
510499

510505
539223
539232
539235
539245
539261
539265
539275

539285
539295
539305
539321
539324
539333

539342

ASHAR YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

MALIK HAIDER ABBAS

TAUSEEF HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ZAWYAR ABBAS

DANISH ABU ZAR

SHEERAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD TALAL

KHURRAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD ABBAS

SAMMAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

DAIM ABBAS

NAJAM ABBAS

ASJID ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

ZUREAT ABBAS

ALAM DAR HUSSAIN

TAQLEED HASSAN KHAN

JAMSHAID AFZAL

ABDUL REHMAN AKHTAR

RAJA ZAIN MEHMOOD

FAIZAN ABBAS

ABDUL QUDOOS

QASIM ALI

ABDUL REHMAN YOUSAF

ZOHAIB ABBAS

MOIN UD DIN

MUZAKAR ALI

WAHAAJ HUSSAN

AHMED ALI

CHAUDARY JALAL ABBAS

GHULAM MUJTABA

AHMED ALI

MUHAMMAD WALEED HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKASH AKBAR

MUHAMMAD AQIB

MUHAMMAD IRFAN ANSAR

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

UMAIR YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD RAEES AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD SOBAN

CHE-I

CHE-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I THQ-I

BIO-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I THQ-I

338
361

364

333

374

366
344
393
292
343

388
255

**104234*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MAINGAN, (CHAKWAL)

**104235*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MONDAY,  (CHAKWAL)
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539353
539361
539366

539369
539374

541309
541322
541328

541337
541345
541356
541358
541371
541373
541386
541391
541403
541409
541414
541423
541427

541434
541441
541453
541459
541461
541468
541475
541480
541483
541485
541488
541490
541492

541494

541495
541498
541500
541502
541503
541506
541508
541510
541512
541513
541515
541516
541517
541518
541519
541520
541521
541522
541523
541524
541525
541526

MUHAMMAD UMAR RAHIM

MUHAMMAD USMAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD HASEEB ARIF

ALI HASSAN

NAQEEB ULLAH

ADEEB UL HASSAN

BASIT ALI

ALI ABBAS

JAFAR HASSAN

ABDUR RAQEEB

ALI HASSAN

ROMAN ALI

BILAWAL ALI

GHULAM MOHI UD DIN

MUHAMMAD AREEB HASSAN

ALI UMER

TAQI UL HASSAN

SYED MUHAMMAD ABBAS HAMDANI

FAIZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD TASEER UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD MUNATAZIR MEHDI

MUHAMMAD SHAHAB UD DIN SHABAR

MUHAMMAD WASIF ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABDEEN

AON MUHAMMAD

ADIL ALI

FAIZAN ALI

HASSAN RAZA

SHAJAR ABBAS

NASSAR ABBAS

WALEED HASSAN

AHMAR ALI

ROHAN ALI HAIDER

MEHTAB HUSSAIN

AON ABBAS

WAHAB ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

SAIM ALI HASSAN

ARSALAN HAIDER

ZOHAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

QALB-E-ABBAS

MUNTAZIR ABBAS

RAJA MUNEEB UL HASSAN

UMAIR AHMED

ZAIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN AZIZ

HASSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ROMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASAD ALI

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

365

327

321

238

318
327

418

367

289

433

449

254
283

245
266

**104236*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MANGWAL, (CHAKWAL)
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541315

541324
541332
541333
541346
541352
541360
541367
541376
541382
541392
541400
541411
541415
541424
541431
541437
541447
541450
541455
541462

541470

541473

541479

511623
511645
511659
511672
511680
511691
540360
540373
540384
540395
540407

540418
540428
540439

ABDUL MAJID

HAMMAD ALI

ARYAN NAZIR

IQRAR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM IMRAN

AHMED ALI

ZURRIYAT ABBAS

HASSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD MOIZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD FARMAN HAIDER

HUZAIFA SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAFAY

MUHAMMAD SARIM

SAIM ABBAS

SAIL ABBAS

MOHSIN ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD KHAWAR AZEEM

MUHAMMAD EESA

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB

HASSAN ABBAS

AHMED NAWAZ

AHMAD AMEEN

QASIM NAFEES

WASID ABBAS

ZEESHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

DANIYAL SAJID

KHASTA MUNIR

MUHAMMAD RAYAN QAMMAR

SAMIULLAH ABID

UZAIR  ALI ASIF

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

ABSENT

CSC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

EC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I

241

227

308
308

301

341

356

313

316

334

**104237*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MINWAL, (CHAKWAL)

**104238*GOVT. SIR SYED HIGH SCHOOL MONA, (CHAKWAL)
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512603
512613
512624
512636
512646
512656
512664
512672
512680
512686
512691
512696
512702
512707
512712

512716
512720
512724
512728
512731
512734
512737
512740
512743
512746
512749
512752
512755
512758
512761
512764
512767
512770
512773
512776
512779

512782
512785
512788
512791
512793
512794
512795
512796
512797
512798
512799
512800
512801
512802
512803
512804
512805
512806
512807
512808
512809
512810
512811
512812
512813
512814
512815
512816
512817
512818
512819
512820
512821
512822
512823
512824
512825

NOUMAN YASEEN

AMMAAN KHAN

SAIM HAIDAR

ROHAID SHAHZAD

ALI HAIDER ZEESHAN

HABIB SULTAN

AL REYAN AHMED

HASEEB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AREEB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH IMRAN

ZAIN AHMED

TALHA HANIF

FAISAL IBRAR

ALI IBRAHIM

BILAL HAIDER

HABIB ULLAH SHEHROZ

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN AHMED

RAJAB ALI MIRZA

ADAN SHEHROZ

FARHAN TARIQ

BILAL MUNIR

SHAMAS UR REHMAN

AQIB SHEHZAD

ZAIM UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

ALI HASSAN

UBAID ALI RASHEED

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

MUHAMMAD AHMED

SAAD ALI

ZAIN ABBAS

MALIK MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

HAMMAD ALI

AHMED AZIZ

SAMI ULLAH SHAHID

MALIK OBAID ULLAH

MINHAAN SHEHZAD

ALI ASGHAR

JAMAL AHMED

ARSALAN JAVED

HAMZA HANIF

HAMMAD ZAMURD

HASEEB UR REHMAN

TAYYAB ISHFAQ

SOHAIL AHMED

TOHEED SAJID

FAIZAN ALI

SAIF UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

AHMED ALI

ZAIN TARIQ

SHAMAS UR REHMAN

HANZLA ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MANNAN

AHMED AITISAM HASSAN

ALI EHSAN

ZAAFIR MAJEED

HAMID ALI

FALAK SHER

HAMMAD AHMED

WASIF NAVEED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HIFZ UR REHMAN SABIR

ASAD ALI

ALI AHMED RIZWAN

QAISAR MEHMOOD

RABI ULLAH

WALEED AHMED SUBHANI

RASHID MINHAS

MUHAMMAD ALI

ZAIN ALI

HASRAT ALI

BIO-I CHE-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I

MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

328

322

332
416

357

387
367
374
298
317
375
413
425

252

**104239*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MULHAL MUGHLAN,  (CHAKWAL)
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512826
512827
512828
512829
512830
512831
512832
512833
512834
512835
512836
512837
512838
512839
512840
512841
512842
512843
512844
512845
512846
512847
512848
541530
541538
541554
541558
541567
541576
541585
541593
541600
541607
541615
541620
541622
541626

541632
541634
541638
541642
541645

541648

541651
541654
541657
541660
541663
541666
541670

541672
541674
541677
541680
541683
541686
541690
541693
541695
541698
541701
541703
541705

541707
541709
541711
541713
541715
541717
541719
541721
541723
541725

SYED TAHA SHAH

ABDUL WAHAB

ABDUL MOEEZ

AHMED ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAHID

HAFEEZ ULLAH

RAJA ALI HASSAN

HASSAN ZULFIQAR

SAAD TARIQ

ABDULLAH HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD ARJASIB ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

HAMZA ALI

GHULAM MURTAZA

AHMAD IMTIAZ

WALEED IQBAL

ZARGHAM HAIDER

QAISIR MEHMOOD

ANZAL ALI

ABDUL MANAN

ABDULLAH

NIZAM UD DIN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABDEEN

SHAHZAIB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD WALI

MUHAMMAD FURQAN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD SAAD HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ATTIQ

IRTAZA AHMED

MUHAMMAD HANAN

MUHAMMAD ZAMIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD NAQEEB

MUHAMMAD SARAM JAWAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH

HAZIQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI

DANIYAL HAIDAR

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR ALI

MUHAMMAD RAMISH

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD MUDASSAR

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD NAJEEB

MUHAMMAD BURHAN

ADNAN SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

NASIR ALI

REHAN ANSAR

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ABBAS ALI

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHAB HUSSAIN HASHMI

MUHAMMAD IQRAR

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD REYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SAFFI ULLAH

WAQAR AHMED

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN AFZAL

ARYAN SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD HARIS

GUL ZAIB AKHTAR

DANISH ISHFAQ

SHAFQAAT HAIDER

MUHAMMAD BILAWAL

IMRAN AMEER

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I UC-I

CSC-I

PASS

CHE-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CSC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

314
405
315

406

343

337

332

306

331

370
339
430

411
341
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541727
541730
541731
541734
541736
541738
541739
541740
541741
541742
541743
541744
541745
541746
541747
541748
541749
541750
541751
541752
541753
541754
541755
541756
541757
541758
541759
541760
541761
541762
541763
541764
541765
541766
541767
541768
541769

541770
541771
541772
541773
541774
541775
541776

MUHAMMAD ROMAN SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD JIBRAN SAEED

MUHAMMAD MEHTAB RAZA

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABDEEN

MOAZZAM ALI

MUHAMMAD AZLAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD MUTAYYAR HANIF

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

JAHANZAIB AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZARYAB

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

REHAN MEHMOOD

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ALI

MUZAMMIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD NAJI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD MAKHDOOM HAYAT

MUHAMMAD FURQAN

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN HASSAN

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB IBRAR

MUHAMMAD UMAR

JAHANZAIB KHALID

HAROON KHALID

ABDUR REHMAN

HARIS NASEER

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

BADAR MUNIR

MUHAMMAD HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD JAFAR ALI

MUHAMMAD KABEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD RAFEY ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD ROSHAN

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CSC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

308

394

344

302

317

470
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512966
512980
512982
512988
512996
542079
542087
542090
542098
542102
542110

541898
541903
541907
541912
541917
541922
541927
541933
541938
541943
541947
541953
541957
541963
541968
541973
541978
541982
541986
541990
541993
541996
541999

ABDUL REHMAN

HAMEED GUL

SHAMEER SIKANDAR

SAIF UR REHMAN

NOOR UL HASNAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD REHAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

AWAIS HAIDER

MUHAMMAD FURQAN ASAD

TAHA MAALIK

AHMAD ALI

ARSLAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SHUJAT

JASIM JAVED

ASAD ALI

HASSAN ALI

WAHAB ARSHAD

AQEEL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD OBAID ASHFAQ

SHAHZAIB AJAIB

MOEED HASSAN

MANSOOR ABDULLAH

TAYYAB AFTAB

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

ABDUL FARAZ

AFTAB ALI

SAIM FARHAD

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD SHARYAR AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SARIB ALI

ZOHAIB ARSHAD

MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

328

377
325

303
415

381

390
391
275
336

367
455

347

311

**104240*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MUNARA, (CHAKWAL)

**104241*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL THANILKAMAL, (CHAKWAL)
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512852
512857
512862
512864
512870
512875
512883
512888
512892
512896
512900
512904
512907
512912
512916
512919
512922
512925
512928
512931
512933
512935
512938
512939
512941
512944
512945
512948
512950
512951
541778
541786
541787
541794
541799
541806
541808

541812
541816
541820
541824
541830
541832
541835
541839
541841
541844
541847
541849
541851
541852
541854
541857
541859
541861
541863
541864
541866
541868
541870
541872
541874
541876
541878
541880
541883

WAJAHAT ALI HAIDER

BILAL HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

UBAIDULLAH

SULEMAN SADIQ

HAMMAD RAZA

TURAB HUSSAIN

HAIDER ALI HASSAN

FARHAN ALI

FAIZAN ARIF

KASHAN MEHMOOD

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

TAQI HASSAN

PARWAZ ABBAS

SULEMAN HASSAN

AOUN ABBAS

SHOAIB ALI

ZEESHAN ALI

AZIB IBRAHIM

MUSADIQ NAWAZ

ASJAD MEHMOOD

HASSAN ALI

ALIYAN HAIDER

DAIM ABBAS

MATEEN HUSSAIN

SHAGHAF ABBAS AWAN

MUHAMMAD ALI NAVEED

HUZAIFA ALI KHAN

ZAIN ALI

FAREEDULLAH

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN USMAN

MUZAMMAL AMEER

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD JAWAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD WAJIH UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD AREEB HAIDER

MUHAMMAD NAFAY UMAR

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQI

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

DANIYAL MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MINHAS

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD AOUN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ATHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT ALI

MUHAMMAD QASIM ALI

BILAWAL ALI AWAN

WARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAREB ALI

MUHAMMAD ROMAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

ALI RAZA

SHAHZAIB ALI KHAN

ARYAN HAIDER

RAFAY HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SARAN HUSSAIN

ARBAZ KHAN

SARFRAZ HAIDER

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD DARAIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

AALIYAN ABBAS

PASS

UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I UC-I

UC-I

ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I UC-I

PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

297

267

266

256

273

359
353

242

274

257

323

358

386
312

308

360
357

**104242*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MUREED, (CHAKWAL)
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541316

541317

541325
541339

541342

541351
541362

541368
541380
541381
541389
541402
541407
541416
541422
541432
541439
541443
541449

541454

541463
541469
541472

541894
541901
541908
541913
541918
541923
541928
541930
541935
541940

541945
541950
541954
541959
541965
541971
541975
541981
541984
541989

SAJJAD ALI

ZAIN ALI

JAMSHED

HASSAN ALI

WASIF ALI

TALAL ASHRAF

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI MEHDI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD INTAZAR HUSSAIN

FAIZAN ALI

WASIF ALI

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

HASSAN NAVEED

TABASHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD KUMAIL ASLAM

ASAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

SYED MUHAMMAD GHOUS ALI HAMDANI

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD RAEES

ABDUL REHMAN

SUBHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUDASSAR JAVAID

SAHIL ALI

MUHAMMAR ARSLAN

BILAL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MOOSA

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ZAIN UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAFAY

MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF

ADAN MALIK

ABUZAR GHAFFARI

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

NOMAN NAWAZ

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I

ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

231

281

355 318

373

362
403

**104243*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL NARANG, (CHAKWAL)

**104244*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL NEELA, (CHAKWAL)
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541992
541995

541997
542000
542002
542004
542006
542008
542010
542012
542014
542016
542018
542020
542022
542024
542026
542028
542031
542033
542034
542036
542037
542038
542039
542040
542041
542042
542043
542044
542045
542046
542047
542048
542049
542050
542051

542052
542053
542054
542055
542056
542057
542058
542059
542060
542061
542062
542063
542064
542065
542066
542067
542068
542069
542070
542071
542072
542073

MUHAMMAD WASIF

HASNAIN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN SHAHID

ZUBAIR AHAMAD

ABDUL REHMAN

JASIM HAFEEZ

KASHAN TARIQ

ABDULLAH

WAQAR ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD NOSHERWAN ADIL

BAIDAR HAIDER

JASIM MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

ABDUL BASIT GONDAL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ASLAM

ASAM SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN ALI

JASIM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD FATEEN

ABDUL SALAM

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

ZAIN ABBAS

SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

KHURAM SHEHZAD

SAMAR ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAR

ZAMIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AZLAN

ABDUL MANAN MIRZA

AHMED ALI

SAIM ALI

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR

ABDULLAH IJAZ

NISAR ALI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

WASIF ALI

MOEEZ FAISAL

M IRFAN

MUHAMMAD FURQAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

SAMER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MEHTAB UL HASSAN

ABDUL WAHAB

ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

UC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

ISL-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

336

304

376

366

323

426
322

338

380
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512970
512976
512983
512991
512999
513005
513010
513018
513023
513027
513030
513035
513038
513042
513046
513049
513051
513053
513056
513058
513059
513061
513062
513063
513064
513065
513066
513067
513068
513069
513070
513071
513072
542078
542082
542091
542097

542101
542106
542113
542119
542120
542125
542129
542131
542132
542135
542136
542139
542141
542142
542145
542146
542149
542150
542152
542155
542157
542158
542159
542160
542161
542162
542163
542164
542165
542166
542167
542168
542169
542170
542171
542172

SHER DIL

FAIZAN AKBAR

FAHAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR MALIK

FAIZAN ALI ARSHAD

MALIK GHAYYUR MEHDI

ATIF SHAHBAZ

AQIB SHABBIR

ALI HASSAN

KASHAN ZAFAR

UMAR FAROOQ

RIZWAN IJAZ

DAIM HAIDER

FARHAN SHAHID

ALI AHMED

RAJA MUHAMMAD TALHA HUSSAIN

MEHTAB AHMED KHAN

ABDUL WAHID RAZA

HANZLA YOUSAF

MATEEN AHMED

TAYYAB SHABBEER

HAMMAD ALI

MUJEEB

HAMID ALI

SAGHEER AHMED

SAQIB JAVED

ARSLAN NAEEM

REHMAN ALI

GHAZAN HUSSAIN

MALIK ABDUL AHAD SHAHID

FAHAD  SALEEM

SHAWAIZ HUSSAIN

RAJA NOUMAN FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

AHSAN ABBAS

GOHAR SHAHZAD

AWAIS HASNAIN

TABISH IMRAN

MUHAMMAD AITAZAZ AFSAR

MUHAMMAD JAWAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD FARAN

NASAR ABBAS

JAHANZAIB KHAN

SALAR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHAKIR MUNIR

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD FARAZ

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN JAVED

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

DANIYAL HUSSAIN

ANSAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ATIF SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD ASHAR

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD SAMIULLAH

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD FAHAD AZHAR

MUHAMMAD UBAIDULLAH

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

TAHIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAR AFZAL

MUHAMMAD HAMID

ALI ZAIB KHAN

BIO-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

361

337

378

384
312

347
314

397
423
434
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542177
542184
542193
542201
542209
542217
542226
542235
542243
542250
542258
542267
542274
542281
542289
542293
542300
542307
542313
542318
542324
542328
542335
542339
542343
542347
542351
542355
542358
542362
542366
542370
542373
542377
542379
542381
542383

542385
542387
542389
542391
542393
542395
542397
542399
542401

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD MATEEN HAIDAR

AHMAD ALI

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD WASIF TANVEER

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD NABEEL

HAMZA ALI

DANIAL ASHRAF

ALIYAN ALI

FAHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH UMAR

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER

HUNAIN SAJJAD

MUJTABA ALI

SHAHMEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

SULAIMAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ROSHAN FAROOQ

KHAYYAM ALI

JAMSHAID AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHAHWAYS

ZEESHAN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER FAISAL

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

ABDUR REHMAN

JAWAD AHSAN

RAJA SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHRYAR

ABDUR REHMAN

MOHSIN JABBAR

MUHAMMAD TAZNAIN SHOUKAT

SA,AD ALI

ABDUL HASEEB

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

NAYYER KAMAL

ZULQARNAIN HAIDER

MOIZ HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUHAMMAD HAMAAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD RAMEEZ

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PST-I THQ-I

PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PST-I

PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PST-I THQ-I

PST-I THQ-I

PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PST-I

MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PST-I THQ-I

PST-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

THQ-I

PASS

PST-I THQ-I

PST-I THQ-I

PST-I THQ-I

PST-I THQ-I

THQ-I

PST-I

CSC-I PST-I THQ-I

PST-I THQ-I

PST-I THQ-I

PST-I THQ-I

PST-I THQ-I

THQ-I

PST-I THQ-I

PST-I THQ-I

307

311

284

353
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510373
510382

510398

510411
510421
510429
510439
510447
510456
510469
510478
510486
510494
510502

510509

510515
510521
510527

510533
510539

510543
510546
510550

510551

510555
510557
510558
510559

510560

510561

510562
539222

539231

539239
539251

539255
539266
539276

539286

539296

539306

539315

539325

539334

539343
539354

539358
539362

539372
539375
539378

539382

539384
539385
539386

539387
539388
539389
539390

539391

539392
539393
539394

539395
539396

ADIL REHMAN

QAISAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

GHULAM IRTAZA

ABDUL MANAN

TAYYAB ALI

SYED TAQI HAIDER KAZMI

CHAUDHRI ARSLAN ALI

ZAIN ALI

HIFZ UR REHMAN

ABDUL KABIR

ATIF HUSSAIN

SYED ZAIN-UL-ABIDIN

JASIM ALI

AHMED ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

AHMED REHMAN

ZAIN-UL-ABIDIN

AARIB MUSTAFA

ABDULLAH NASEER

HAMID FAROOQ

JAWAD-UL-HASSAN

FAIZAN AKHTAR

ZAIN ABBAS

TALHA AHMED

ALIYAN RAZA SHAZIB

ABDUL WAHAB MEHMOOD

HABIB-UR-REHMAN

AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH TAHIR

JAWAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD BAQIR

MUHAMMAD USAMA

MUHAMMAD IBTISAM

MUHAMMAD BILAL NASIR

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD ZAIN-UL-ABIDIN

AMMAR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASHER FAZAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ KHAN

USMAN HAIDER

AARISH RAZA

MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL HUSSAIN

UZAIR AKRAM

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD RAMEEL SULTAN

MUHAMMAD HANZLAH ASIF

MUHAMMAD NASEER

JARAR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABU ZAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

MUHAMMAD JAWAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD KHALIL

BAKHTAWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AHSAN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD YAHYA

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I

316
372

341

380

287
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539397
539398
539399

513077
513084
513090
513093
513098
513102
513104
513108
513114
513116
513120
513125
513128
513130
513131
513133
513136
513137
513140
513142
513144
513146
513148
513150
513152
513154
513155
513157
513159
513161
513163
513166
513168
513169

513172
513173
513176
513177
513180
513181
513182
513183
513184
513185
513186
513187
513188
513189
513190
513191
513192
513193
513194
513195
513196
513197
513198
513199
513200
513201
513202
513203
513204
513205
513206
513207
513208
513209

ARYAN ALI

IRTAZA HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHAH MIR

KHYAM ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

HAMZA REHMAN

NOUMAN AZHAR

MUHAMMAD AHSAN FIAZ

SYED QASIM ALI MASHADI

MUHAMMAD AFFAAN SADIQ

AMIR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN TASSAWAR

AYUB KHAN

ABDUL SANAN SAFDAR

ABDUL HANAN HABIB

AHMAD BILAL

UMAR ALI KHAN

MEHTAB HUSSAIN

EHSAAN QADEER

SAAD ABDULLAH

ADIL HUSSAIN

ZEMAD ALI SHAFA

SAMI-ULLAH

HASRAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ARYAN

ZOHAIB AHSAN

HAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

RAJA BILAL SAFDER

FAHAD ALI

ADEEL MAZHAR

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

HUSSAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI HAMZA

AHMED ALI

ABDUL RAHEEM

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM HAIDER

ALIYAN HASSAN

ISHFAQ ALI

SIBT-E-HAIDER

ABDUL  REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH TAIMOOR

HAYYAN KAMRAN

AHMAD SAJJAD

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR SIDIQUE

ABDUL REHMAN

ALI HASSAN ZAHID

MOHAMMAD AHMED

FAIZAN FARRUKH

WASI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ANAS

ASJAD IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI

SALMAN ZAHEER

ABDUL REHMAN AZHAR

TALAL ALI MINHAS

MUHAMMAD ARYAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SYED ALI HASSAN NASRULLAH KAZMI

ANS HAMEED KHAN

RAJA KHALIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD ARIYAN AHMAD

ZAIN-UL-ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM

MUHAMMAD ANS MUSTAFA AWAN

HAMZA HASSAN

ROSHAN ALI

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

291
317
512
399
438
356
325
338

353
339
374
338
287
377
484
327
326
243

352
353

344
428

288
287
337
438
330

267
323
270
315
311
318
329
353
285
352
344
439
463
514
471
395
321
451
294
433

398
482
386
365
374

305
323
332
367
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513210
513211
513212
513213
513214
513215
513216
513217
513218
513219
513220
513221
513222
513223
513224
513225
513226
513227
513228
513229
513230
513231
513232
513233
513234
513235
513236
513237
513238
513239
513240
513241
513242
513243
513244
513245
513246

542407
542414
542418
542426
542430
542433
542437
542441
542445
542450
542453
542457
542461
542465
542468
542471
542473
542475
542477
542478
542480
542482
542484
542486
542488
542490
542492
542494
542497
542498
542500
542502
542504
542506
542508
542509
542510

SAIF ALI

RAJA ABDUL MANAN

KAMRAN AKMAL

ABDUL WAHAB

TEHZIB-UL-HASSAN

ALI AKHTAR

UBAID-ULLAH SHAH

ZAIN ABBAS

HAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR MINHAS

HASHIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN IFTIKHAR

ABDUL MOIZ UMAR

SHAHERYAR SIKANDAR

ABDUL HANAN

ABDUL REHMAN

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD SULTAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN ALI SAJID

MOIZ AHMED

SYED AISAL HUSSAIN SHAH

RAJA MUHAMMAD AKMAL

SHAYAN ALI RAZA

HAMID ALI

AHMAD ALI

WASIF MEHMOOD

MALIK MUHAMMAD HANZALA QAISAR

SHEIKH ALI MOEEZ

SYED AQEEL HAIDER KAZMI

HABIB SULTAN MINHAS

ESAR AHMAD

HAMZA ASIF

ASIM TAHIR

HASSAN ALI

UMAR ALI

ALI HAMZA

TAYAB

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER ALI

MUHAMMAD UBAID ULLAH

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD HANZLA

MUHAMMAD BAQIR

MUHAMMAD FASIH-UL-HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD HAROON PAINDA

MUHAMMAD HASSAN SHAH

MUHAMMAD JALAL

MUHAMMAD KASHAN NISAR

MUHAMMAD ROSHAAN WASEEM

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD TABRAIZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAHA

MUHAMMAD WALI-UR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN IKRAM

SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD SARAM

MUHAMMAD ZULKIFAL

MUHAMMAD SAEED AHMED ASAD

MUHAMMAD DAYYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD WARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD SADIQ KAMAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHAB ALI

MUHAMMAD WARIS

MUHAMMAD JAMAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD ROMAN

MUHAMMAD TASHIF ANJUM

HASSNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

ISL-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

250

410
354

356
285
404
356
351
476
331
487
369
280
323
273
364
377
332

323
280
257
257
288
276
352
324

330
479
469

442

352
460
428
442

393

409

486
338
339

375
353
405
339
454
369
412
445
434
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 801

542511
542512
542513
542514
542515
542516
542517
542518
542519
542520
542521
542522
542523
542524
542525
542526
542527
542528
542529
542530
542531
542532
542533
542534
542535
542536
542537
542538
542539
542540
542541
542542
542543
542544
542545
542546
542547

542548
542549
542550
542551
542552
542553
542554
542555
542556
542557
542558
542559
542560
542561
542562
542563
542564
542565
542566
542567
542568
542569
542570
542571
542572
542573
542574
542575
542576
542577

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD WARIS

MUHAMMAD TALISH

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN KHOKHAR

MUHAMMAD ESSA

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD HASSNAIN BAHU

MOAZZIM ALI

MUHAMMAD SOBAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL KHALID

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD HASSAN SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD SAYAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL

SHAISTA KHAN

WARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD UBAID-ULLAH

WAQAS MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD FURQAN

MUHAMMAD JAMAL NASIR

MUHAMMAD KUMAIL ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHALID

MUHAMMAD REHAN AFTAB

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

MUHAMMAD REHMAN SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB MAVIA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD SAMI-ULLAH

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD NAFAY

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MANSOOR ALI

MUHAMMAD HARIS

SUFIYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN ALI

AALIYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD RAEES AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASAAN JAHANGEER

MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD ZUNAIR

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD WASEEM AFZAL

MUHAMMAD JIBRAN KHAN

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ANSAR

BABAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SAAD ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

MUHAMMAD RAHMAN HAMEED

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD NAQEEB

MUHAMMAD SAMI-UR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MAMOON

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

THQ-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I

CHE-I THQ-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

392
323
352
336
369
388
357
353
424
399
347

279
288
326

260

255

367
336

366

345

317
374

386
254

469
371
355

357
286
391
342
286
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513247
513252
513253
513257
513260
513262
513267
513269
513272
513276
513278
513281
513283
513286
513291
513294
513296
513298
513302
513304
513309

513311
513315
513318
513320
513324
513326
513330
513333
513334
513337
513340
513343

510898
510905
510910

510919
510925
510930

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HASHAAM ARIF

MUHAMMAD WAHID

FAIZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

ADNAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AMEEN

MUHAMMAD RESHIM

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHMIR

GHULAM ALI

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

UBAID ULLAH MEHMOOD

REHAN NAZAR

NAUMAN ISHTIAQUE

MUHAMMAD SULIMAN

MUHAMMAD ARYAN

GHUFRAN ALI

RAMZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SAFDAR

ABDUL REHMAN HAIDER

ZAIN ALI

SHAJAR ABBAS

MOHSIN ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAMIR YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD SAIM ALI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM BAIG

ANAS IBRAR

HAMZA BILAL

ARYAN ZAIB

ABDUL REHMAN

JAWAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

AHMED IJAZ

MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA

ABDULLAH

UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I UC-I

BIO-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

ABSENT

BIO-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

EC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

383
293

339

448

365
321

**104249*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL SANG KALAN, (CHAKWAL)

**104250*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL SAR KALAN, (CHAKWAL)
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 803

510937
510947
510952
510955
510963
510968
510971
539548
539557
539562
539575
539582
539589
539595
539601
539606
539612
539617
539623
539629
539635
539641
539644
539650
539653
539656
539660
539665
539666
539669
539673
539676
539679
539682
539684

512354
512369

512372
512383

ABDULLAH MUMTAZ KHAN

AZIZ UR REHMAN

FAISAL IBRAR

MUHAMMAD AHSAN NAVEED

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD AJAIB

SAMI ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF

MUHAMMAD SAIF AYUB

MUHAMMAD HASSAN AZHAR

MUHAMMAD YASIR

MUHAMMAD HAMZA SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD AYAZ

MUHAMMAD ROHAIL AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD JAWAD SHABBIR

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD IBRAR HUSSAIN

SHEHRYAR

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUHAMMAD ASIF

USMAN GHANI

MUHAMMAD JAWAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

DILAWAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD WALEED ISLAM

MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH

RUMAN MEHDI HAIDER KAZMI

MUHAMMAD WAQAR YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD SHABAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA

ZEESHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ROHAIL

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL IMRAN

SAQIB BILAL

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CSC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

352
345
365

301

351

384

344

311
347

**104251*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL SHAHPUR SAYYDAN, (CHAKWAL)
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512395
512410
512425
512434
512438
512446
512453
512459
512466
512473
512480
512486
512496
512501
512506
512508
512512
512516

508112
508128
508134
508144
508155
508165
508173
508183
508192
508201
508210
508219
508231
508238
508244
508251
508257
508259
511437

511450
511460
511471
511480
511490
511502
511512
511517
511524
511532
511538
511540
511549
511553

511558
511563
511567
511570

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

SYED YASIR RAZA

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI SHANAWAR KAZMI

SAHIL HAIDER

FAHEEM ABBAS SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AHMED

HASSAN ALI

SYED KHIZAR ABBAS SHAH

KASHAN ALI

FALAK SHER

HABIB SULTAN

MURSALEEN AHMED

ALI RAZA

NAVEED HAMZA

HASNAIN MEHDI

ALI ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

SYED JAFFAR HASNAIN SHAH

REHAN ALI

AZAN ABBAS

ZEESHAN HAIDER

ALI HAMZA

ZARYAB ALI

SAAD SHOUKAT

HAMZA ALI

ZEESHAN AHMED

HAIDER ALI

QAISER ABBAS

EMAN ALI

ZAIN-UL-ABDIN

MATEEN HAIDER

ALI IMRAN

HASSAN ALI

ZAHID ULLAH

SHUMAIL KHAN

SHAHMEER MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD AFHAM AFZAAL

ABDULLAH HASSAN

INAM QADEER

MISBAH UD DIN

EMAN ALI

ZOHAIB ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

NISHAN HAIDER

RIZWAN AHMED

ABDUL HADI

RAJA ABDUL SAMI

HAMZA ARSHAD

SAHIL ALI

ABDUL RASHEED GHAZI

ZAIN ABBAS

GHULAM ABBAS

ZAHID NAVEED

ZAIN FAYYAZ

SOHAIL ABBAS

ALI ABID

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

PHY-I UC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

390

278

316
284
354

336
305
357
342

395

309

295

284

310
321

367

422
401
313
243

**104252*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL TATRAL, (CHAKWAL)
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536475
536484
536496
536507
536518
536528
536539
536550
536561
536572
536583
536593
536602
536610
536623
540194
540200
540206
540221
540234
540240
540251
540259
540265
540272
540274
540278
540287

512356
512360
512374

512392
512400
512415
512423
512430

512441
541061
541074
541087
541110
541122
541124

AHSAN SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD MOHTASHIM JANJUA

MUHAMMAD SHAHAB

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB KHAN

DAWOOD UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD SAMRAN YASIR

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

SHAHROZ ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM JANJUA

MOHAMMAD ZAIN

USMAN ATTIQ AWAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

QAMAR ABBAS

SHAMROZ BIN BABER

MUHAMMAD AFZAL JUNIOR

MUHAMMAD TAHA ALI

MUHAMMAD HAROON

ALYAN TAHIR

ARYAN FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD FAHAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

ATTIQUE ULLAH

MOHAMMAD KOMAIL MAHDI

SHAHZAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MOHAMMAD NOOR SULTAN

AOUN ALI ABBAS

RAJA USMAN AZHAR

JIBRAN AHSAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

ZULQARNAIN HAIDER

SYED ALIYAN ABBAS KAZMI

SHAWAIZ KAMEL

ABDULLAH QASIM

FARHAN SHEHZAD

ROMAN ALI

REHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD NAQI

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

338

349

363

347
363
413
431

359

351
391

314

358

402

324

**104253*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, DHOKE TAHLIAN (CHAKWAL)
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541068
541079
541095
541109
541120
541134
541143
541151
541162
541169
541177
541185
541193

513346
513353
513360
513364
513370
513376
513387
513393
513399

513404
513409

513414
513419
513423
513427
513431

513435

513438

513441
513444
513447

513448
513452
513454
513456
513458
513460
513462

513464
513465
513468
513470
513472
513473
513476
513477

513479
513481
513483
513485
513486
513487
513488

MUHAMMAD UMAR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHABUDIN

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH AMMAR

MUHAMMAD RUKHSAR ALI

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD UMAIR AZHAR

MUHAMMAD REHMAN MEHMOOD

SHEHROZ HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM MALIK

MUHAMMAD NOMAN ASIF

ARYAN HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

WAJAHAT ALI

MASHARAB ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB SULTAN

HASAN WAHEED

HUMAYUN RAZA

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN HAIDER

ASIM ALI

SHAH BEHRAM

MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL

AQIB ALI ANJUM

MUHAMMAD ADIL ZAMEER

ALI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ALI

UMAR ABDULLAH

NOOR UL HASAN

MUHAMMAD QUDOOS

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER ASGHAR

SYED DAIM ALI MEHDI

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR SIAL

MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT HAIDER

IMRAN AHMAD

AWAIS NOUMAN

WAHAB ALI

SYED ZAEEM HAIDER

SOHAIL ASAD

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

FAIZAN ALI

SYED FALAK ABBAS

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

QABEEL AHMAD

ABDULLAH

RAHEEL HASAN

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

SYED AUN MEHDI SHAH KAZMI

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD DANIAL

EHTESHAM ALI NASIR

SYED SOLAT ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD YAMEEN DILDAR

IBRAHEEM TAYYAB

SYED SAGHEER ILTAF SHAH KAZMI

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

UC-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

369

347

256

293

286

273

325

272
292

328

**104254*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, NACHINDI (CHAKWAL)

**104255*GOVT HIGH  SCHOOL, KHOKHAR ZER, CHAKWAL.
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 807

513489
513490
513491
513492
513493
513494
513495
513496
513497

513498

540756
540758
540762
540765
540769
540776
540780
540784
540788
540792
540796
540797
540804
540808
540811

512607
512617
512629
512640
512649
512661
512667
512675
512682
512688
541536

541548
541557
541566
541574
541584
541592
541599
541605
541611

ALYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD ASADULLAH

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD AREEB

ABU BAKAR BHATTI

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

SYED TAJAMAL ABBAS KAZMI

DANIAL HASAN

NASEEB AKHTAR

MANZAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

UZAIR AHMAD

MUDASIR ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB HUBDAR

SAQIB NAZEER

ZEESHAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

FAISAL AMEER

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

BILAL HAIDER

SHAFQAT MUNIR RAJU

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MALIK ATIF AWAN

AHMAD RIAZ

FURQAN ALI

ABDULLAH NAVEED

ALIYAN FAISAL

MATEEN ASLAM

ASAD RASOOL

ZEESHAN ZAFAR

ABDUL BASIT HABIB

SHAHMEER ALI

MUHAMMAD ADIL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD MURSALEEN FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAM MEHDI

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM HASSAN

USMAN BIN SHAHID

AHSAN ALI

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I UC-I

BIO-I

CSC-I UC-I

CSC-I

BIO-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I UC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

CSC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

255

406

415
410

263
448
361

393

364

339
448

**104256*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL WASNAL TEH KALLAR KAHAR CHAKWAL

**104257*AL BURHAN MODEL SCHOOL FOR BOYS BHUBAR CHAKWAL
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513350
513352
513362
513368
513374
513380
513385
513391
513397
513403
513407
513412
513417
513422
513426
513430
513434

542179
542183
542195
542203
542211
542219
542225
542233
542242
542249
542256
542264
542271
542278
542286
542292
542299
542305
542308

542317
542323
542331

MUHAMMAD AZAAN

SHAHZAIB HASSAN

SHEHRYAR

WAJAHAT HUSSAIN

ANSAR ALI

DARYA KHAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

JUMMA KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAZIF

REHMAN ABBAS

JAWAD HASSAN

ULFAT ABBAS

ABDUL MANAN

SHAHZAIB AZHAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER ALI

HASNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD YASIR HAMEED

HASSAN ALI

RAJA FAIZAN ALI

ABDULLAH JAN

MUHAMMAD SAIM ALI

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD KAFAYAT HUSSAIN

HASSAN MUAVIA

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN HAIDER

JASIM ALI KHALID

SAIF ALI SAGHEER

KASHIF MEHMOOD

BAKHTAWAR SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ATTIQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ZIA UR REHMAN

KHUBAIB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN SARFARAZ

ALI MEHMOOD

MOHSIN MATLOOB

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PST-I THQ-I

281

267

384
288

361
351
418
414
259

324
382
344

336

361
380

388
412

312

**104258*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL JANGA TEH AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**104259*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL CHAK MALOOK TEH AND DISTT CHAKWAL
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511628
511648
511658
511670
511683

511694
511704
511712
511720
511729
511735
511743
511753
511761
511770
511782
540366
540380
540389
540404
540415
540426
540437
540442
540452
540460
540469
540478
540487
540496
540503
540510
540516
540524

540566
540576

540580
540585

IKRAM ULLAH

MOHABBAT KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SIDDIQ

ALI ABBAS

RASHID AHMED UMER

SHAHMEER IRFAN

MASHAF ALI

ARSLAN RIAZ

SAIM ALI

AHMED SHEHZAD PANAH

MAAZ ZAFAR

MOEED UL HASSAN

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SANI

SHAHEER NASIR

AMAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SULMAN BASHIR

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

TABARAK HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD QASIM SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD RASHID IBRAHIM

ATEEQ UR REHMAN SAEED

FARAZ MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ZAKI

MUHAMMAD TALHA UBAID

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD ATIQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD SAREM JAVED

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDIN

SHAHID KHAN

MEESAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

297

383

336
395

246

335

430
275
256

479

291

**104260*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL CHAK NAURANG TEH AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**104261*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL MEHRO PEELO TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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540591
540598
540604
540609
540615

511635
511636
511649
511664
511679
511688

511700
511714
511724
511734
511741
511750
511758
511766
511774
511780
511789
511796
511803
511809

510378
510389
510400

510405
510419

510431

510440
510450

510459

510468
510477

510485

510492

510500
510507
510511
510517

510525

GULZAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ABBAS

SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD AMMAR

NAVEED KHAN

ABDULLAH KHAN

ABDUL WAHAB

FARHAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN MASOOD

MEAIDAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER MEHMOOD

RAHEEL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ALI ABBAS

UMAIR BASHIR

MANAN ALI

AOUN ALI

ALI HASSAN

REHMAN HASSAN

ARYAN ALI

AWAIS ALI

QASIM KHAN

KASHAN ANJUM

SABIR SHAH

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ALI AHSAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

SOHAIL TANVEER

BILAL ABBAS

RAJAB ALI

SHAKEEL ASGHAR

ROHAIL ARSHAD

ABDUL BASIT

AHSAN SHABBIR

WAHAB ALI SHER

JASIM ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ALI

SALEEM ASGHAR

SAQIB MEHMOOD

AHSAN ILTAF

MUHAMMAD QASIM

SAHAR AFTAB

MC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I

ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I PHY-I

UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

UC-I

320
309

310

297

**104262*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL NO. 2 DHUDYAL CHAKWAL

**104263*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL GAH, TEH AND DISTT CHAKWAL
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510531

510536

510570
510580
510587
510596
510606
510613
510622
510628
510633
539406
539412
539418
539428
539436
539449
539455

512240
512243
512250
512257
512262
512269
512274
512279
512284
512288
512295
512299
512302
512307
512310
512316
512318

512321
512324
512327
512329
512334
512336
512340
512343

MUHAMMAD JASIM ALI

WAHEED ABBAS

HAMZA AYYUB

JAVED IQBAL

SAAIM ABBAS

NOUMAN ALI

FARHAD ALI

ASAD ALI

HABIBULLAH

AZIB ABDULLAH

QASIM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

ASHIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SAJID

NOOR SULTAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

AQIB ABBAS

AHSAN JAHANGIR

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

ALI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD UBAID

MALIK SHAHAB AKRAM AWAN

AHTISHAM KHALID

MUNEER UL HASSAN

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HAROON

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

AQIB SAJJAD

MALIK SHAN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD REHAN AZIZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

UMER FAROOQ

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I UC-I

EC-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I UC-I

ABSENT

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

283

304
428
443
450

456
340

362
344
374
383

466

344
244
356

342
329
410

352

463

220

402

382

**104264*COL. TAUQEER HAIDER SHAHEED GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL BHATTI GUJJAR, TEH. KALLAR KAHAR. (CHAKWAL)

**104265*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, KHOKHAR BALA, TEH. KALLAR KAHAR (CHAKWAL)
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 812

511625
511639
511653
511666
511677
511686
511697

511711
511723
511732
540364
540377
540387
540398
540414
540424
540433
540445
540455
540464
540473
540482

540371
540383
540390
540400
540416
540427
540438
540441
540450
540462
540472
540485
540492
540500

540505
540512
540522
540528
540532
540537

HUSSAIN MEHDI

AHMED AMEER

ROSHAN ABDULLAH

TOUHEED AHMED

AOUN ABBAS

ABDUL RAFEY

ZAIN MUKHTAR

MIRZA ABDULLAH SHAHZAD

SUFIAN ZAFAR

KHUZAIMA

MUHAMMAD SAIM MUQADAS

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI SAAD

AHSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD ALI OSAIF

ROMAN ALI QAISAR

MUHAMMAD ARIYAN MAZHAR

MUHAMMAD SARIM ALI

RAO MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD SABEEL

ZIA-UR-REHMAN

ZIA AHMED

BILAWAL SHEHZAD

ATEEQ UR REHMAN

HANZLA ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AZWAR

MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD JASIM KHAN

SYED MUHAMMAD SABIH ABBAS MEHDI

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR HAMZA ZAFAR

SOMAN ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAWAL ALI

MUHAMMAD QAMAR NADEEM

ZOHAIB AMJAD

FURQAN HAIDER

ZEE QADAR MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD ANSS

HABIBULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH FARID

RANA MUHAMMAD USMAN

SHAHWAIZ ALI

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

374
341

329

272
379
421
360
338
385

269
377

304

299
381
411

466
409
514
495
478
346
448
421

285
431
497
346
298
326

**104269*THE AIR GRAMMAR SECONDERY SCHOOL FOR BOYS DHUDIAL, DISTT CHAKWAL

**104270*ALLIED SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS, DHUDIAL, TEH. AND DISTT CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 813

508113
508126
508133
508142
508152
508162
508179
508189
508191
508206
508217
508223
508230
508237
508243
508252
511239
511255
511267
511292
511305
511320
511334
511340
511434
511443
511458
511469
511481
511491
511503
511510
511519
511525
511529
511534
511542

511546
511552
536472
536489
536502
536512
536522
536529
536540
536551
536562
536573
536586
536597
536606
536611
540011
540024
540038
540047
540062
540188
540202
540207
540222
540228
540244
540246
540258
540262
540267
540273
540282
540284
540291
540292

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MEER ALI SULTAN

AZAN ALI HAMID

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUJTABA HAIDER

SHABIH HAIDER

MOHSIN KAMAL

ABDUL MOIZ AKHTAR

ABDULLAH

SALAAR HASSAN AZMI

SAAD UMER

ABDUL MUQEET ANSAR

HASSAN ARSHAD

RAJA ALYAN UL HASSAN

ABIS ALI

TALHA MEHMOOD

ALIYAN ABBAS

ALI ABBAS

SYED MUHAMMAD MEHDI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

ABDUL REHMAN KHAN

FAWAD UL HAQ

TAHA ZIA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDUL MOIZ

JAZAM FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ALI HUSSAIN HAMDANI

MUHAMMAD ALI AOSIA ABBAS

ABDULLAH DILDAR MINHAS

SALWESTER PRINCE

MALIK MUHAMMAD SAJEEL

MUHMMAD HASSAN NAWAZ

ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

ADEEL ABDUL BASIT

MOHSIN NAWAZ

HAMZA NASIR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAFI

MUHAMMAD WASAY

HANOOK SHAHID

DIL NAWAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HASHIR AHMAD

ALI MOOSA BUTT

MASOOD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD AREEB UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD WALEED ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD AOUN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD RIYAN ADEEL

MUHAMMAD ALI AKBAR

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

USMAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ALI WASEY

MUHAMMAD HAMID ADNAN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN SAEED

MUHAMMAD FARMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD SAMEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR AZAM

MUHAMMAD ASHHAR HADI

MUBASHIR HASSAN AWAN

ALYAN MAZHAR

DANISH MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ROHAN RAQIF

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB HAIDER

MOIZZ MALIK

MUHAMMAD SAFIULLAH

MUHAMMAD MUSA

MUHAMMAD UMAIR AYUB

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

351
349
431
478
370
432
288
385
426
471
443
446
463
310
305

324
436
394
354
493
474
411
390
355
404
490
418
387
313
433
376

274
396
384

368
419
428
442
473
319
366
498
440
383
433
433
379

487
377
460
500
423
419
306
424
390
479
453
273
326

367
334
381

313
405
460

**104271*DISTRICT PUBLIC SCHOOL FOR BOYS, DISTRICT COMPLEX, CHAKWAL.
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 814

511431
511446
511453
511465
511478
511487
511496
511508
511518
511521
540193
540199
540205
540219
540230
540237
540250
540255
540261
540270

508116
508129
508138
508148
508160
508169
508174
508185
508196
508202
508211
511430
511441
511454
511473
511476

511494
511499
511506
511513
511526
511531
511535
511543
511547
511554
536478
536492
536499
536510
536521
536532

FAHEEM  ABBAS

ZAMAM NADEEM

GHANAN ABBAS

MOAZAM RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN NASIR

GHULAM SHABEER

ARSALAN RAZA ABBAS

SHAZIL AMEER

RANA SHAYAN

UMAIR ALI SAJID

JAHANZAIB HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AYYAN SULEMAN

AMMAR KHALID

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SAIM ALI

MUHAMMAD FAREED

MUHAMMAD WAHAJ NAZIR

MUHAMMAD MOEEZ ALI

MUHAMMAD MOOSA

SHARAQ IFTIKHAR

SUFYAN AHMED

HASSAN ALI

ABDULLAH AAMIR JANJUA

MUHAMMAD

SAIF-UR-REHMAN

ABDUL WAHAB

ZOBIAN HAIDER

ABDUL MUNIM

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB

FAKHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ALLYAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD ALYAN SAJID

TALHA MUSHTAQ

ABDUL MOAIZ

HASNAIN ALI

ALI HASSAN

ALI HAIDER MALIK

ABDUL MOEED

SAAD AZEEM

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD AMAAN KHALIQ

KASHAN NASEER

ABDUL HANNAN FAISAL

ADIL SHEHZAD

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

MUHAMMAD WARIS

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD FASIH UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHAWAIZ GUL

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

298
357
407

311
407
278
335
339
301
394
250

340
307

334
423
445
438

354
370
374
417
465
360
328
489
393
441
441
317
353
423
453
406

315
401
400
432
433
450

405
431
514

436
454
422
444
420

**104272*JINNAH PUBLIC SCHOOL FOR BOYS CHAKWAL.

**104273*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS VCO-4/151, TALAGANG ROAD, CHAKWAL.
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 815

536544
536556
536566
536577
536587
540189
540195
540214
540224
540232
540242
540252
540253
540266
540271
540275
540280
540286
540288
540294

512102
512109
512118
512123
512129
512138
512146
512153
512159
512163
512170
512174
540921
540935
540936
540944
540956

540961
540965
540970
540977
540981
540986
540989
540995
540998
541002
541007

FAWAZ MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD USAMA TASADDUQ

SHAHZAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI ANSAR

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN MAZHAR

MUHAMMAD SOBAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD EESA

MUHAMMAD HASHIM REHMAN

AHSAN AMEER

MUHAMMAD TALHA UMAR

MUHAMMAD SULMAN AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD TALHA MASOOD

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

ALI SHER

MUHAMMAD SAAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ABBAS

ABDULLAH BIN AZMAT

ABDUL HASEEB

FARHAN HAIDER AWAN

MALIK FARHAN ALI

NASHIR ABBAS

SYED ZAMIN RAZA SHAH

SAADAN ISHAQ

ALIYAN HAIDER

ABDULLAH AWAN

MALIK ABDULLAH AWAN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB ALI

ZAIN RIAZ

MUHAMMAD AHMED ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD DAIM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD TALAL TAHIR

MUHAMMAD HASHIR SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ATIF

AAMIR NOOR

MUHAMMAD ZIA UR REHMAN

MUDASSIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

MUHAMMAD ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

ARYAN TOFIQUE

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

406

406

495
283
428
433
482
357
408
493
512

462
416
332
433
432

452
339
520
416
397
429
424
384
348
289
340
481
474
338
386

398

447
416
357
271
472
307
504
352
440
281
413

**104274*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS KALLAR KAHAR, (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 816

500238
500245
500256
500258
528253
528263
528270
528280
528286
528299
528310
528316
536476
536488
536500
536513
536523
536534
536546
536555
536568
536579
536589
536599
536607
536616
536621
536628
536631
536634
536637
536640
536644
536647
536649
536651
536653

536655
536657
536659
536661
536663

HASEEB SULTAN

ABDUL REHMAN

ABDUL HADI

QASMIR IMRAN

MUHAMMAD RAMISH MEHDI

AHSAN MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD MO1Z FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD SHARIQ

MUHAMMAD IMDAD

MUHAMMAD AMEER ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARHAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD SAQIB ANJUM

SYED MUHAMMAD NISHAN ALI SHAH

ZARAN HAIDER KAZMI

MALIK MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

RAJA JAMAL GHOURI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI NAWAB

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM NASUR

BALAWAL HABIB

MUHAMMAD FASEEH ASIF

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA

HARIS WAJEEH

JAMAL MUKHTAR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HAROON FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD SAYYAM

MUHAMMAD KAIS

MUHAMMAD UZAIR HABIB GHOURI

MALIK SAIM USMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD OSAF TAHIR

MUHAMMAD HASEEB RAZA

MUHAMMAD AYYAN SAJID

MUHAMMAD KASHIAN SHAHZAD

ABDUL MANNAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MUBEEN

MUHAMMAD ARSAL BASHIR

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

HASSAN BILAL

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHAN

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

ISL-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I

PASS

ISL-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

337
460

447

312
418

375

281
406

288

324
493

315

362

415
496
361

299
388
335
325

286

334

261

349

389

**104275*MUNIR PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS, CHAKWAL.
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 817

511432
511444
511456
511466
540192
540201
540208
540223
540227
540241

512968
512974
512985
512993
513000
513006
513011
513016
513022
513025
513029
513034
513037
513041
513045
513048

500012
500023
500034
500049
500058
500063
500079
500088
500099

500108
500111
500117
500119
528012
528024
528037
528051
528064

MUHAMMAD ALI

ZEESHAN HAIDER

YOUSAF JAN

ABDUL REHMAN

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SAIM ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD URWA

MUHAMMAD SOBAN

SAFI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD WAHAJ ASIF

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUZAMMIL SHAZAD

SADDAM ASLAM

ASAD MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD MUBBASHIR MUNIR

AZFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AALIYAN FAISAL

MUNEEB AHMAD

KHURAM JAMEEL

RAZI HAYAT

HUZAIFA UMAR

RAJA FAKHAR UL ISLAM SHAHID

ABUBAKAR GHANI

HAMMAD AHMED

MALIK MUHAMMAD FAIZAN RAHEEM

MALIK SHEHBAZ HUSSAIN

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

ZUNAIR ABBAS

SADDIQUE UMER

SYED ABDUL REHMAN

AHMAD AMEER SHAFQAT

UMER HAYAT

SYED KHIZAR ABBAS KAZMI

GHEYAL ALI HAIDER

ANS ISHTIAQ

DANYAL HUSSAIN MALIK

SYED WASEEM ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD ARYAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN AWAN

MUZAMMAL HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

CSC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

UFM

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

292

299

436
454

376

392

457
451

446
447
330
326

457
429
341
386

439
355

**104276*LEADER HOUSE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS CHAKWAL

**104278*SIQARAH ACADEMY BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, DARUL IRFAN, MUNARA, (CHAKWAL)

**104279*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS  JHATLA (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 818

528076
528088
528098
528108
528120

510895
510907
510909
510918
510927
510934
510942
539550
539558
539563
539570
539579
539586

510894
510902
510914
510916
510928
510931
510939
510943
510949
510954
510959
510964
510973
510974
510978
510984
510988
510992

510995
510999
511002
511005
511007
511010
511013
511017
511020
511022
539554
539556
539566
539573
539578
539585
539591
539597

MOHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD ALI MOAVIA

AFNAN SHAFAIT

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

ISMAIL AZIZ

FAISAL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

SHOUMAIL HASSAN

AJLAL HAIDER

SANWAL HAYAT

UMMAIR ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD BILAL

USMAN ATIQ

MUHAMMAD TALHA BABAR

USMAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD FURQAN SAJID

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

QALAB ABBAS

MALIK MUHAMMAD HAROON SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

SHAYAN MALIK

GHULAM ALI

TALAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

ZULQARNAIN HAIDER

ABDUL HASEEB

SHAMIR UL HASSAN

AHMED WASEEM

SAAD ABDULLAH

MALIK SHERYAR BAIG

BAZAL HASSAN

ABDUL WALI

KHUBAIB ARSHAD

AHMED KAMAL

ARBAB NASIR

MALIK KASHAN ALI

JAWAD SHABBIR

RAMEEZ ALI RAJA

HUZAIFA NAVEED

MALIK MUHAMMAD SUBHAN ABBAS

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD AHTZAZ HUSSAIN

ZAIN IFTIKHAR

FAWAD ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHERJEEL AHMED

MUHAMMAD UMER MALIK

MUHAMMAD USMAN

SALAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD HASSAN AQEEL

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

421
363
401

411

427
405
396
410
388
438
385
449
451
452
430

493

389
489
398
470
400
398
444
459
375
472
465
346
410
390
381
414
414
402

457
474
364
392
368
366
386
342
437
453

432
399
404
465
480

**104281*WANHAR ACADEMY OF EXCELLANCE FOR BOYS BUCHAL KALAN (CHAKWAL)

**104282*SHAHEEN ACADEMY SEC. SCHOOL FOR BOYS MIANI (CHAKWAL)

www.ta
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539603
539610
539618
539624
539631
539633
539639
539643
539648
539652
539657

510563
510572
510583
510591
510601
510611
510618
510626
510632
510638
510643
510647
510651
510656
510659
510664
510667
510668
510672
510674
510679
510680
539401
539414
539420
539435

539444
539445
539459
539466
539473
539479
539480
539486
539492
539496
539500

MUHAMMAD HAMZA IJAZ

ANEEQ ZAMAN MALIK

MASOOD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ANAS

NIJAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER HAIDER

BASIT ALI

ATTIQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD AOUN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD NOUMAN AYUB

HAMMAD HASSAN

MALIK HASSAN ALI

HASSAN ALI

UMER FAROOQ

UMER ALI

SYED MUHAMMAD MUSLIM KAZMI

TAYYAB NASEER

ASIM ALI

MUSA RAZA

ALLAH DAD KHAN JANJUA

ALLAH YAR KHAN

UMER ABDULLAH

ABDUL MUEEZ

HASEEB ALI

SAHIL SOHAIL

SYED FAIZAN ABBAS SHAH

MALIK MUHAMMAD SANAN

HUSSAIN AHMED

ALI HASSAN SHAH

AHMED JAMAL

HASSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

ALI QASIM

MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL ABID

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN ALI

DAYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AQEEL

MUHAMMAD ALI MUSA

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD ASHARIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER UL ISLAM

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD RAMEES HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

392
437

474

470

387
448
448

377
375
451
396
484
345
406
348

463
315
369
393
416
499
519
432
393
418
444
494
455
414

376

338
348
361
377
411
499
482
325
452
340
312

**104283*MUNIR PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS BALKASSAR, CHAKWAL.
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 820

511240
511257
511268
511282
511297
511311
540003
540018
540032
540043
540056
540069
540080
540091
540101
540114

507873
507879
507884
507889
507894
507899
507904
507909
507914
507919
507922
507927
507931
507935
507939
507943
507947
507950
507953
507956

507958
507960
507962
507963
507966
507968
507970
507971
507973
507976
507977
507980
507982
507984
507985
512096
512105
512112
512120
512130

ALI MAHDI

ALI ABBAS KHAN

AHMAD ALI

HUNAIN MURTAZA ALI

TALHA EJAZ

TALAL AKBAR

MUHAMMAD SHAVAIZ ALI

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD NOFAL SIKANDER

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

SHAHROAZ QAMAR

MUHAMMAD SAIM GUL

MUHAMMAD SHAARIF

SHAHVEER SHAMS

ALI MURAD

FASEEH HAIDER

KAMRAN ABBAS

AHMED ALI

HAIDER ALI

RAJA NASRULLAH ZEESHAN

SHAHID MEHMOOD KHAN

AOUN ABBAS

SAIM ALI

AQIB MUSTAFA

SYED BILAWAL HUSSAIN SHAH

ABDUL SAMI JAVED MALIK

SHAHEER ABBAS

SHAMEER KHAWAR

HASSAN ALI

FARHEEN HUSSAIN KAZMI

MUNEEB AHMAD

MUSA RAZA

RANA ZARAR HAIDER

ABDULLAH SAFEER

MALIK MUSHTAQ AHMED

ALI HASSAN

ABDUL REHMAN ANWAR

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

ALI HASNAAT ADIL

FAIZAN ALI

ALI HUSSAIN

ALI HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAFAY

AHTSHAM UL HASSAN GONDAL

SYED AHMAD BAKHTIYAR

ANAS SHAH

ABDUL REHMAN

JAWAD AHMED

ABDULLAH

HUZAIFA SHABBIR

ARHAM MURTAZA

SULEMAN ALI KHAN RANJHA

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

SANEER SAFDAR

HAMMAD KHAN

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

UC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

326
366

280
505
359
406
380
393
478
393
394
391
381

418

341
515
378
405
487
419
436
351
426

404
384
324
456

396
362

307
492
374
429
439
381

402

443
438

380
364
416

358

**104284*CHAKWAL GRAMMAR SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS BHOUN ROAD CHAKWAL

**104285*KALAR KAHAR SCIENCE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL  FOR BOYS, KALAR KAHAR (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 821

512134
512144

512150
512156
512162
512166
512172
512178
512180
512184
512189
512195
512197
512203
512204
512209
512213
512215
512218
512220
512222
512223
512224
512225
512226
512227
512228
512229
512230
512231
512232
512233
512234
512235
536354
536360
536364

536368
536374
536380
536384
536389
536395
536400
536405
536410
536415
536420
536425
536429
536433
536436
536438
536439
536442
536444
536445
536447
536450
536451
536454
536456
536458
536460
536461
536464
536466
536468
536469
540923
540928
540938
540949
540954

ZAKRIYA MUMTAZ

HASHIM ALI

UMAR FAROOQ KHAN

ABDULLAH HAROON

NAYAB HASSAN

MALIK ZAMURD HASSAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD ALI

ABUZAR

AOUN MUHAMMAD RANDHAWA

KHURAM SHEHZAD

ALI HAIDER

RAJA AHMED RAZA

HABIB UR REHMAN

HASNAIN QADIR

RAJA WAJDAN HAIDER

MALIK MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

ALI HAIDER

FAIQ AHMED

SYED AMEER HAMZA

ALI HASSAN

MALIK HAIDER JALAL

ZEESHAN WARIS

ATIQ UR RAHMAN

FAIZAN ALI

ABDUL BASIT

ABDULLAH NAEEM

ALI AMIR

ASAD IQBAL

MALIK WAJE ULL HASSAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD ABDUL MOIZ

ADIL MAHMOOD

HAMEED GUL

ASAD ALI

SHOAIB ABBAS

UMAIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

NOMAN ILTAF

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ IRFAN

MUHAMMAD MUSA WAHEED

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ZAKRYIA

MUHAMMAD SHEERAZ ULLAH

MUHAMMAD MUJEEB IMRAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN ARFAT

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZARAR NAQEEBI

UZAIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD REHAN GONDAL

SHAHWAIZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN AWAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

ALI MUNTAHA HASSAN

REHAN IJAZ

AYAAN ALI

MUHAMMAD JUNAID UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD KHANZALA

MUHAMMAD BIN HAMZA

BAB UR REYAN

SHERYAR TASSAWAR

MUHAMMAD DAUD

MUHAMMAD SARMAD AYUB

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ASIF

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER ABBAS

AFNAN GUL

MUHAMMAD UZAIR MALIK

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUKARAM SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD NAQEEB UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

REHAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN MALIK

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

CHE-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

BIO-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I

MC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

409

375
426
436

500

333

421
358

401

309
480

284

341
434
393

336
444
401
388
371

291

307
399
345
450
361
400

312
281

290
412
397
340
419

344
356
340
346
448

484
362

418
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RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 822

540962
540967
540972
540974
540979
540984
540988
540994
541000
541005
541006
541010
541013
541015
541018
541019
541022
541023
541024
541025
541026
541027
541028
541029
541030
541031
541032
541033
541034
541035
541036
541037
541038
541039
541040
541041
541042

541043
541044
541045
541046
541047
541048
541049
541050
541051
541052
541053
541054
541055
541056
541057
541058
541059
663218

MUHAMMAD AQIB

SHAHZAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHAN

EHTISHAM ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD DANISH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AFTAB

MUHAMMAD AZAN AKRAM

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD BURHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD AWAIS TARIQ

MUHAMMAD HASEEB IMTIAZ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

AMAAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HASSAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD BASHARAT NAVEED

MUHAMMAD AOUN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER

NISAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ALI

MUHAMMAD HASEEB IMRAN

SHAHZAIB KHALID

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SIRAJ-E-MUNIR KAYANI

MUHAMMAD DANIAL TOUQEER

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD OBAIDULLAH

MUHAMMAD USMAN

GHUFRAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN NISAR

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN GONDAL

MUHAMMAD MUBEEN SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ATIQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MUSAWAR HUSSAIN TAHA

MUHAMMAD ARHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB NAWAZ

ALI SHAN

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AFSAR

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD WAQAR MUGHAL

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMAR AWAN

AHSAN HAYAT

MUHAMMAD AMMAR KHAN NIAZI

DILAWER KHAN

ABDUL MOEEN

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I THQ-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

BIO-I MC-I

495

415

364
338
249

319
363

299
392
297

380
362

287

344
477
442
485
318
351
448

325

408

419
408

316

355

454

420
355
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510710
510715
510719
510725
510728
510732
510735
510737
510742
510745
510746
510750
510753
510755
510759
510763
510764
510766
510769
510771
510773
510775
510777
510778
510781
510783
510785
510787
510789
510790
510792

511244
511258
511274
511286
511303

511318
511329
511343
540008
540015

ASAD ALI KHAN

RAHEEL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD SHEHYAR AKBAR

HURARAH BADAR

MUHAMMAD TALHA SHAHEEN

MUHAMMAD TEHLIL ABDULLAH

MOHIB HAIDER

MUHAMMAD BILAL

SYED MUHAMMAD AMIR

MUHAMMAD RAYAN HAMZA

MUHAMMAD AAKASH

MUHAMMMAD SHEHBAZ ALI

REHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAAD

SARDAR ALI HAIDER

ROMAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HAMZA ABID

FURQAN ZAFAR

GHAYAS MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD RAMEEZ HAIDER

MUHAMMAD GHEESHAN

SYED MUHAMMAD MOOSA HAIDER SHAH

UMAIR MEHMOOD

ABDULLAH BASHIR

MUHAMMAD AMEER HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHAFF AMIR

MUHAMMAD ASHAR IQBAL

SYED MUHAMMAD HASSAAN SAGHIR

MUHAMMAD BASIT

SYED SAIL RAZA

ADEEL EHSAN

ABDUL WASEH

MUHAMMAD ALI AGHA

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI UL MURTAZA

HAMZA HAMAYUN

HAMMAD SULTAN HAFEEZ

QAZI MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD USSAIM AZHAR

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN HAFEEZ

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

329
335
387
362

362
414
371

417
406
415
396
385
404
371
470
401
402
395

428
416
432
428
372
456
390
415
377

421
348
453
461
384

339
513
442
470
465

**104286*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS BHAUN (CHAKWAL)

**104287*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS RWP ROAD, (CHAKWAL)www.ta
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540035
540044
540057
540072
540083
540095
540104
540112

539692
539697
539700
539704
539709
539710
539714
539718
539722
539726
539730
539737
539738
539742
539749
539753
539755
539759
539763
539766
539770

512853
512858
512863
512868
512869
512874
512879

512884
512889
512893
512897
512902
512908
512909

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB MEHDI KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SAIF NASEER

MUHAMMAD MUSA FAISAL

MUHAMMAD MEESAM RAZA

MUHAMMAD HANAN

MUHAMMAD YASIR

ABDUR REHMAN

MEASAM MEHDI

AQIB IQBAL

WARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI ZAFAR

JAHANZAIB ALI

ALI HAIDER SHAHEEN

KHALIQ ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HASHIR ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD UMAR SHER DIL

IMTIAZ AHMED

JAWAD RASOOL

MALIK ARFAH ALI

ZAMIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR HASSAN

MAHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD FAKHAR JABRAN ALI NASIR

MUHAMMAD SIRAJ

ABDUL HANAN

FAZAL ZAKRIA

GHAYOOR ABBAS

CHAUDHARY SAFI ULLAH

SAUBAN HASSAN TARIQ

MUZAMIL HAQ

SYED KASHAN HAIDER

MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ABDULLAH REHMAN

CH. FAHAD HASSAN

ABDUL WAHAB KHAN

HAMZA AHMED KHATTAK

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

AHMAD ABDULLAH

MALIK AALIAN MOHY UD DIN

SYED MOHAMMAD BIN ATIF GILLANI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

THQ-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

440
376
473
493
468
295
474
473

396
345
397
440
421

421
414

468
347
368
448
439
395

351

374
479
497

357

371

457
296
484
449
453
336

**104288*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL HIGH SCHOOL FOR  BOYS, BUCHAL KHURD (CHAKWAL)

**104289*CADET COLLEGE CHAKWAL FOR HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
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512913
512917
512920
512923
512926
512930
512934
512936
512937
512940
512942
512943
512946
512947
512949
512952
512953
512954
512955
512956
512957
512958
512959
512960
512961
512962
512963
512964
512965
541781
541784
541788
541796
541797
541802
541811
541815

541819
541823
541827
541828
541833
541836
541837
541840
541843
541846
541848
541850
541853
541855
541856
541858
541860
541862
541865
541867
541869
541871
541873
541875
541877
541879
541881
541882
541884
541885
541886
541887
541888
541889
541890
541891
541892

RAHIM ALI SHAH

FAISAL FARAZ

MUHAMMAD ABDUR REHMAN

MALIK IBRAHIM AFZAL NAWABI

ABDUL REHMAN

AHMED IRFAN

AMMAD NADEEM

ABDUL BASIT MEER

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ANAS TARIQ

ABDUL AHAD

FAHAD UMAR

SANA ULLAH ZIA

HUSNAIN QURESHI

SHAH NAWAZ

QASIM ALI

ALI HASSAN

ALI ABDULLAH

UMAR RAZA

MASAB BIN TARIQ

TALHA RANA

ASHMAL KHAN BABAR

SHAHMIR ZAHID

SAUD KHAN

ADIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

KHALIQ SAJID

RAJA DANISH

HASNAAT MUNAWAR DURANI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD AYAAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD NURAN DAR

AMAAN ALI

MUHAMMAD YAAR

MUHAMMAD UMER

UMAIR HASSAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAYAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASJAD MAHBOOB

MUHAMMAD TALHA

AFRASAYAB KHAN

MUHAMMAD IBAAD ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAJAM

MUHAMMAD ARMAGHAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD TAHA

CH. SUBHAN NAWAZ CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD SHAHAB

MUHAMMAD INTIKHAB ALAM

MUHAMMAD AZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

MUHAMMAD BURHAN AKRAM

MUHAMMAD TAHA

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD HUDAIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ROHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD SAFWAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB

MUHAMMAD USMAN ABDULLAH

ANEES AHMED

MOHAMMAD REESHAIL MEER

HIZBULLAH

SUFIYAN ASIF

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN KHAN

SHAHZAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD WASIF ALI

MUHAMMAD NASIR

MUHAMMAD MOOSA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I ISL-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

450
453
435
320
432
310
332
323
462
366
449
513

358
405
426
415
319
338
506
492
431
424
471

356
438
349
492
504

459
426

399

343
441

451
436
442
385
477
455
394
346
516
409
486
321
311
490
451
500
404
422
481
472
412
437
510
410
453
441
446
385
508
424
432
481

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 826

541893

511041
511053
511066
539826
539833
539844
539855
539866

508121
508125
508137
508146
508157
508167
508180
508184
508194
508205
508216
508224
508232
508239
508245
508249
508255
508261
508264
508266
511048
511059
511072
511081
511092

511101
511110
511119
511127
511134
511143
511151
511157
511165
511172
511176
511180
511184
511187
511190
511192
511194
511196
511198
536482
536494
536503
536511
536527
536533

ADI SHAHID

MUNEEB HUSSAIN

KHABAB AHMED

MOHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI BILAL

MUBASHAR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

AHMER ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

NOUMAN

SAIM ALI

MUHAMAMD HAMID ALI

ALI HUSSAIN KAZMI

SYED MASHIYAT ABBAS KAZMI

DANYAL

SAMI UL HASSAN

AKASH HAIDER

ABDUL MANAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ADIL NAWAZ

SHUJJAH AFZAL

MOBEEN AHMED

AMAN HAIDER

ABDUL AHAD AZIZ

ADAN HUSSAIN

HASHIM BAIG

MALIK MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

CHOUDHARY TALLAL HASSAN

KAZIM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB

JAMAL ARIF

BASHARAT ALI

HASHIR ADNAN

TALAL SARFRAZ

SYED ZAIR ALI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD REYYAN ALI

FAISAL NADEEM

HASHAM ALI KHAN

ALI TURAB HAIDER

TAYYAB SHAKEEL

UMAIR PERVAIZ

MUHAMMAD FAIQ ALI

AHMED RAZA

ALIYAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD RAFAHY NAVEED

SAQIB REHMAN

ADIL MUNAWAR

SUBHAN SALEEM

MUHAMMAD USMAN

SUBHAN YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAR MUBEEN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD HAIDER ABBAS SHAH

MUHAMMAD ARFAN ALI

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD HASSAM

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM IJAZ

MUHAMMAD KASHAN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

466

312
456
333
483
407
418
395
464

332
456

323

407

321
319

421
297
370

305
285

457
393
367

319
341
308
420
393

406

441
355
336
357
362
396
367
338
353

415

375

**104291*AL REHMAN PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS SADWAL, CHAKWAL

**104293*HIRA BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL FAISAL COLONY,TALAGANG ROAD CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 827

536545
536560
536567
536578

511624
511638
511652
511662
511675
511687
511696
511707
511717
511726
511736
511744
511751
511759
511768
511776
511784
511790
511797
511804
540362
540375
540386
540397
540409
540420
540431
540440
540457
540466
540476
540481
540493

540501
540508
540515
540521
540527
540533
540538
540541

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

AMMAR ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AKRASH

MUHAMMAD HAIDER ALI

HASEEB UR REHMAN

RAJA SHAHMEER

HUSNAIN MOAVIA

MANZAR HUSSAIN

UMER FAROOQ

ABDUL WAHAB

HASSAN ALI

HASSAN ALI

ABDUL HADI IMRAN

MALIK HASEEB UR REHMAN

HADI HASSAN

ABDULLAH HASSAN

HASNAT ALI

ABDUL MANAN KAMAL

SHAHEER ALI WASIF

SAMI ULLAH

SAIF UR REHMAN

JIBRAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHALIL

CHAUDHARY ABDUL MANAN

MUHAMMAD SAQIB GUJJAR

MUHAMMAD MANAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD SAAD WAJID

MUHAMMAD HANNAN IJAZ MALIK

MUHAMMAD HAMZA ABBAS

MUHAMMAD TASEER ALI

UZAIR ABID

AMMAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD MATEH UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB EJAZ

MUHAMMAD WAJDAN

ANEES ABBAS

BASIT HASSAN

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB AAMIR

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN GUL

MUHAMMAD HANAN KAMAL

ETZAZ HUSSAIN

BILAWAL RASHID

FAROOQ HASSAN SANI

ZIA UR REHMAN

PASS

CHE-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

393

343

411
329
368

351
422
321
342
318
308
327
352

469

300
389
304

455
421
413
474
464
415
369

312

333
310
352
456
438

323
378

**104294*PAK PUBLIC BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL HARRAR CHOWK, DHUDIAL, CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 828

512606
512619
512630
512641
512650
512662
512669
512674
512681
512687
512693
512698
512705
512710
512714
512717
512721
512725
512729
512732
512735
512738
512741
512744
512747
512750
512753
512756
512759
512762
512765
512768
512771
512774
512777
512780
512783

512786
512789
512792
541532
541545
541553
541563
541572
541579
541590
541596
541602
541606
541613
541619
541624
541628
541631
541636
541640
541643
541646
541649
541652
541655
541658
541661
541664
541667
541669
541673
541676
541679
541682
541685
541688
541691

ABDUL RAFAY

DANYAL AHMED

HAMZA ASIF

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

MUHAMMAD ARYAN TOUSEEF

MUHAMMAD ALI RATHORE

ZOHAIB SALEEM

WAJEEH MEHRAB

ABDUL MOEED

MUHAMMAD ALYAN

ABDUL REHMAN AHMED

ABDUL WAHAB

FAWAD IFTIKHAR

SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI

ANAS ELLAHI

WALEED AHMED MALIK

SAIM ABDULLAH BIN ZAMAN RAJA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ARSHAD

HAMID MEER

SAIF ALI

RABIH AHMED

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MANNAN

SAIM IMRAN

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKKAR HURAIRA

AQIB MEHMOOD

ABU BAKAR

ABDUL MUNIM ALI MIRZA

SAMEED BIN SHOUKAT

ALI HARIS

AASHAN SHARIQ

MUHAMMAD ALI

SHAHEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

JUNAID AMJAD

ABDUL BASIT

AHMED HASSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD USERIM

MUHAMMAD SABIH UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ZUMRAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD HAROON ZAHID

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD SAAD AHTISHAM

MUHAMMAD SAFFI ULLAH

ARMAN ASIF

MUHAMMAD BILAWAL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MUSADDIQ KALEEM

ANEES UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZARYAB KHAN

MUHAMMAD BURHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD SHAMAS UR REHMAN

MATLOOB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUBEEN

MUHAMMAD UMER SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER

HARIS ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD RAFAY TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD ZAVIYAR HAIDER

IMTANAN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD MUZEEF BILAL

ABDUR REHMAN SAQIB

MUHAMMAD TALHA JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD FURQAN

MUHAMMAD TALHA WAHEED

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

459
370

439
396
402

376

369
433
375

403
422
390
364
303
396

338

346
504
402
512
435
447
485
335

466

373
408

342

426
398
441
469
363

427
520
468
466
489
333
458
374
473
396
427
356
495
398

330

452
383
420
438
434
356
350
373
355
392
421

**104295*BLOOMING SCHOLAR ACADEMY FOR BOYS MULHAL MUGHLAN, CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 829

541694
541697
541700
541702
541704
541706
541708
541710
541712
541714
541716
541718
541720
541722
541724
541726
541728
541729
541732
541733
541735
541737

511925
511929
511931
511935
511938
511939
511941
511943
511945
511947
511949
511952
511953
511956
511957

511960
511961
511964
511965
511966
511967
511968
511969
511970
511971
511972
511973
511974
511975
511976

MUHAMMAD HASSAN SHEHZAD

ALI REHMAN SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ATEEB

MUHAMMAD HUMAYOUN SAEED

MUHAMMAD MATTEE UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER WASEEM

MUHAMMAD HARIS HABIB

MUHAMMAD QASIM ABBAS

RAFAY FAISAL

MUHAMMAD FARZOK NABEEL

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER ARIF

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN HAIDER

AYYAN UMER

MUHAMMAD NAQASH KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD SHAFAAT RASOOL

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM RAZA

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB QAISER

WAQAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD MUSA

SULTAN SHAH

USAMA SHABBIR

FARHAN MUNIR

FAIZAN WAJID

FAHAD ALI

JAMAL AYUB

MUHAMMAD DANIAL TARIQ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

YASIR ALI

MUHAMMAD AHMER EJAZ

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AHMED

SYED MANAN HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FARHAD UMER

SHAHZAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAMMER AMIR

MUHAMMAD WASIF ZAD

MUHAMMAD SAIM TAUQEER

GHULAMMU-HI-DEEN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN TOUQEER

ABDULLAH SHAFAY TANVEER

MUHAMMAD MOAIZ HASSAN

DANIYAL AZAM

MUHAMMAD SAIM

ABDULL GHUFFAR

ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULL- RAFAY

JALAL AYUB

ZAIN ABID

DANISH ALI

ABDUL JABBAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

424
467
391
438
323
377
389
392
416
414
330

398
368
345
315
319
290

327
389

487
394

375
348

421
435

448
382

389
438

365
371
372
400

317
345
440

**104296*HIRA BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL DHODA, CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 830

511977
511978
511979
511980
511981
511982
511983
511984
511985
511986
511987
511988
511989
511990
511991
511992
511993
511994
511995
511996
511997
511998
511999
512000
512001
512002
512003
512004
512005
512006
512007
512008

512608
512620
512631
512642
512652

512660
512670
512676
512684
512690

MUHAMMAD WASIF AYUB

ZOHAIB AFZAL KHAN

INTIZAR MEHDI

MUHAMMAD REHMAN NAWAZ

WAJIULLAH

SHAMAS-UR-REHMAN

SUBHAN ALI

ALI AFZAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR HASSAN

SHAKEEB-UL-HASSAN

KOMAIL ABBAS MAHDI

ABDULLAH SAJID

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD QASIM QADEER

ABDUL AHSAN

NAQASH HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ARYAN ALI

ABAIDULLAH

HAMMAD ALI

MUNWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD MUZZAMMIL MASOOD

ABDUL REHMAN

MALIK ALYAN TASAWAR

MALIK WAQAR HUSSAIN

ABDULLAH AQEEL

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

DANIAL GULFARAZ

ADIL ZULFIQAR

NAFEES-UR-REHMAN

AHMED ALI

RAJA ABDUL MANAN

WAJI UL HASSAN

AKASH AHMED

SANA ULLAH

SYED KASHAN ABBAS

HAMID ALI

UMER USMAN

SUFYAN HAIDER

QADEER AHMED

SAMEER ALI

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I UC-I

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

404

369
320

418

362
315
405
426
403
383
473
342
374
357
397

381
428
469
514
350
315
341
439
344

332
326

398
358

342

**104297*PERVAZ MODEL SCIENCE ACADEMY SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS MULHAL MUGHLAN, CHAKWALwww.ta
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 831

512694
512699
512701
512706
512711

512715
512719
512723
512727
512730
512733
512736
512739
512742
512745
512748
512751
512754
512757
512760
512763
512766
512769
512772
512775
512778
512781
512784
512787
512790
541537
541539
541555
541564
541575
541582
541591

541598
541604
541609
541612
541617
541621
541625
541629
541633
541637
541641
541644
541647
541650
541653
541656
541659
541662
541665
541668
541671
541675
541678
541681
541684
541687
541689
541692
541696
541699

ABDULLAH FEROZ

HUZAIFA BIN ZAMAN RAJA

SHAHMEER AHMED

SHEHBAZ IKHLAS

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MIRZA AOUN ABBAS

FAHAD ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

ABDUL REHMAN

HASSAN SADIQUE

ABDULLAH AZIZ

HASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ARHAM

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WASAY

MUHAMAMD ABDULLAH MALIK

AHMED ZARRAR

FAHAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHMAN HAIDER

HAMZA MUNEER

MUHAMMAD AHMED ALI

HAIDER ALI

ZEESHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ALI

SAIF UR REHMAN

FAHAD NASIR

SYED MOBEEN UL HAQ

MIRZA ABDUL REHMAN

MEKAIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD DANISH CHISTTI

UMAIR SAGHEER

MUHAMMAD HABIB ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL

AYYAN ASIF

HARIS SALEEM

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD RAFAY ABID

EHTASHAM UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD HAMDAN KAYANI

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

MUHAMMAD HURAIRA

AHSAN FARAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD WASI

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF ANSAR

MUHAMMAD MATEEN

MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN AWAN

MUHAMMAD TAHSEEN NASIR

MUHAMMAD ROHAN KHALID

HARIS AMEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALI MALIK

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ALI MALIK

MUHAMMAD WASIF

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

MUHAMMAD SARIM

MUHAMMAD SHAMAS HAIDER

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEQ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ATHAR FAROOQ

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

ABSENT

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

ABSENT

EC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I

EC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

MC-I PHY-I

399

397

324
371

339

429
410
480
385
454

352

435

401

360
445
297

298

323
355
440

270

396
271

398

326

366
340
330
341

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 832

511241
511260
511269
511284
511298
511312
511327
511339
511352
511364
511370
511378
511386
511391
511397
511402
511404
511408
511409

508115
508127
508140
508149
508158
508168
508178
508188
508195
508207
508212
508220
508228
508236
508242
508250
508256

508262
511248
511261
511273
511288
511301
511315
511330
511344
511355
511366
511373
536477
536491
536504
536515
536524

ABDUL MANAN

HASEEB ALI

TAHA RAYAN

ABU BAKAR SULTAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

MUHAMMAD WAJEEH

RAJA AZAN ALI KHAN

AMAN ALI

WAHAB AHMED

ABDULLAH TANVEER

ABDUL BASIT AKMAL

ZAKI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AQEEL YOUSAF

SIRAJ MUNEER

FAJAR ALI

HASNAIN ALI

TAYYAB REHMAN

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD BILAL

ZAIN ALI

MESUM ABBAS

WAFA ALI ABBAS

ARIYAN NIAZ

HASSAN ARIF

NOSHERWAN HAIDER

SYED MOHIB HUSSAIN

ZEESHAN HAIDER

ABDUL AZIZ

HAMZA ABBAS

MEHTAB ALI

HASSAN MUJTABA

ZAIN-UL-HASSAN

SHABBIR ABBAS

HASEEB ARIF

IBRAHEEM AHMAD

UMER HAYAT

SYED HAIDER ABBAS

OBAID UR REHMAN

SAJJAD HAIDER

ZAIN ALI

HAMZA NAEEM

SULEMAN HAIDER

ALI HAIDER

KASHAN SAJID

BILAL HUSSAIN

ISMAEEL AHMAD

MALIK MUHAMMAD SAMI-UR-REHMAN

ALI HAMZA

ALI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD SALAH-UD-DIN

MUHAMMAD ZAMURD ABBAS

AAKASH RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD FURQAN

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I THQ-I

CHE-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

CSC-I

MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

303
290
292

380

310

340

341

311

332
265
320
367
488

401
313
400

408
429
359

288
391

376

342

**104298*IQBAL MILLAT SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS, CHAKWAL

**104299*MUSLIM ACADEMY (ZIA MEMORIAL) SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS MOHALLAH LINE PARK CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 833

536535
536547
536557
536569
536580
536588
536598
540007
540021
540036
540046
540059
540073
540084
540096
540106
540110
540121
540129
540135
540137
540141
540145
540148
540150
540152

511039
511051
511065
511080
511087
511100
511105
539818
539831
539841
539850

539860
539870
539878
539891

MUHAMMAD AKASH ALI

MAMOON MOIZ

MUHAMMAD AL SABAH

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZULQURNAIN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

AIZAZ HASSAN

WASIQ ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL AKHTER

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD FASEEH

MUHAMMAD SARIM AQEEL

MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD REYAN MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD HAMZA HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HASEEB ALI

MUHAMMAD ZULNORAIN MEHMOOD

ALI SHAIR

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD TEHZEEB-UL-HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AOUN

MUHAMMAD SAAD UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN ABDULLAH

AHMED ALI AFTAB

MUHAMMAD AHMED MUNIR

HANZALA NAEEM

SARIM ABBAS

ABDUL REHMAN ASHRAF

SAIM ALI

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN JAHANGIR

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MUBASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ARYAN NADEEM

MUHAMMAD SAIM SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I

PASS

THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

411
321

363

515
391
318
504
381
260
260

274
378
258

277

372
283

387
376

364

415
444
361
352

305
427
440
328

**104300*NOBLE HOUSE SECONDARY SCHOOL SYSTEM FOR BOYS MOH. LINE PARK CHAKWAL
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO
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BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 834

511629
511647
511655
511671
540369
540374
540393
540403
540408
540419
540429
540443
540451

511242
511256
511270
511283
511300
511314
511328
511342
511351
511363
511371
511379
511385
540002
540019
540031
540053
540066
540078
540090
540092
540102
540118

540119
540126

AYAN RAZA

HASSAM HASSAN

ABDUL REHMAN AHMED

ABDUL WASEY

MUHAMMAD JAWAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD MAHAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD WALEED HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD SAFEER

MUHAMMAD SAIM ALI

MUHAMMAD HASAAN

SAMIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SUBHANI

SYED HANAN HASSAN

KAMRAN ALTAF

SYED NOOR UL HUDA

ALI AL HASSAN

MIRZA SAAD WAQAS

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD USMAN

SYED MUSTAJAB HAIDER KAZMI

ISA HAIDER

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD SULEMAN KHURRAM

SAHIL

WAHAB ISLAM

ABDUL MUEED

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER ALI

MUHAMMAD WALEED

MUHAMMAD AURANGZAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD MAARIJ ZAEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD USMAN MEHBOOB

MUHAMMAD HISSAR ALI

GHUFRAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAIM SALMAN

MUHAMMAD AYYAN

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB AHMAD

PASS

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

426
342

337

405

319

388
304

426
334
452
429
369

332
331
342

343

382
367
461

461
424

394

424
363

286
372

**104301*THE SUPER WINGS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS, DHUDIAL, CHAKWAL

**104302*TEH KNOWLEDGE SCHOOL RAJA ASLAM CAMPOUS (SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS) JHELUM ROAD CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 835

511245
511259
511276
511289
511302
511316
511331
511345
511354
511365
511372
511380
511387
511392
511398
511400
511403
511407
528250
528262
528269
528281
528289
528297
528304
528317
528322
528333

528341
528347
528356
528363
528369
528373
528377
528383

540014
540016
540028
540051
540060
540077
540088
540099
540109
540117
540125
540130

ABDUL AHAD KHALID

ABDULLAH ABID

DAIM ALI RAZA

ALI HAIDER

ABDUL SAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AHMER BILAL

SAMAD ALI

SAIM RAZA

SAHIL SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ALI SARIM

ABDULLAH MINHAS

ABDUL RAFAY ALI

SYED HUSSAIN GHAFEER MOOSVI

AHMED SALAR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ALI

SAMEER ALI

ABDUL WAHAB

ARIB MUHAMMAD KHAN

JALAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AOUN AMEER

MUHAMMAD AFNAN

TAHA SOHAIL

SHAHBAZ HAIDER

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD BUTT

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ALI

AHTISHAM MUREED

ZARYAB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD BAKIR RUMMAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD AULIA AKBAR

AYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SHEHRYAR

MUHAMMAD HASHAAM

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AYAAN AASHIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA REHMAN

MUHAMMAD KHUZAIF NADEEM

MUHAMMAD HAMDAN JAVEED

MUHAMMAD REHAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD SAIM SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MIR MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

ISL-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I

PASS

PASS

337
296
395

449

257
393
328
384

496
322
441
329

377

305

288
267
362
372
326
336
403

473
390
404

288

334

335

319
368

**104303*LAHORE SCHOOL SYSTEM SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS CHAKWAL
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 836

512605
512616
512627
512639
512648
512658
512668
541531
541544
541556
541565
541573
541581

500236
500248
500252
500265

500272
500275
500281
500288
500292
500300

500305
500311
500317
500324
500328
500333
500337
500340
500343
500345
528244
528265

528271

528277
528290
528296
528308
528314
528325
528332
528338
528346
528355
528361
528367

MIRZA MATTI UR REHMAN

ISMAIL ABBAS

HASAAN ALI

ABDUL AHAD ALI

ABDULLAH WAHEED

MUHAMMAD ALYAN ASHIR

MUHAMMAD ALYAN QAISER

MUHAMMAD SAMEER

ATTIQUE AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASSAN MOAVIA

MUHAMMAD SAMI UR REHMAN

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB

ABDULLAH HASSAN

UBAID-UR-REHMAN

SAAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

REHMAN AHSAN

HABIB UR REHMAN

SHABI-UL-HASSAN

HAMZA SHAHZAD

UMER ABBAS

SHEHBAZ ALI KHAN

UMAR KHATAB BALOCH

KASHAN HAIDER

AOUN SHAHBAZ RAZA

SAHEER ALI

AOUN MUHAMMAD

SYED MUHAMMAD HASAAN QAMAR

PEER SYED MUJADID HASNAIN GILANI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDUL HADI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN-UR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHWAIZ MAJEED

MUHAMMAD AQEEL HAIDER

MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF

MUHAMMAD REHAN ALI AWAN

ALI TABISH

MUHAMMAD SAROSH RAZA

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN MADHI BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD FURQAN JAMEEL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

ISL-I MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

375
273
434
329
369

377
378

420
359

282

399

328

332
301

408

**104304*THE EDUCATORS SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS VPO MULAL MUGHLAN TEH AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**104305*GRACIOUS HOME SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS OUDHERWAL CHAKWAL
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 837

541311
541321
541331
541338
541348
541350
541363
541369
541379
541388
541394
541399
541410
541417
541421
541429
541440
541445

511440
511448
511464
511472
511483
511492
511495
511507
511520
511527
511528
511536
511544
511548
511556
511559
511562
511566

511569
511571
511574
511575
511578
511580
511582
511584
511586
511588
511590
511592

DAUD AHMED

MUAAZ ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AHMAR REHMAN

SYED TAQI ABBAS

SAAD KHALID

SARIM IRFAN

ABUZAR

SYED ZAKI MEHDI KAZMI

SYED ALI AKBAR

MUHAMMAD MOOSA MUKHTAR

SHAH JAHAN FARRUKH

MUHAMMAD TAQI ABBAS

ZARRAR SHUJA

MUHAMMAD HADI

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA UMER

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER ABBAS

ZAIGHAM ABBAS

ABU BAKAR SHABBIR AWAN

MUHAMMAD ALI ASGHAR

ZEESHAN AHMED

ABDUL WASIF

ASHAR TUFAIL MALIK

HAMZA ISRAR

SHAHAB ALI HAIDAR

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

ABDUL MOIZ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN AHMED

ALI AKBAR

MOHEET NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD TAQI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

SYED KHASAHM ALI RAZA BUKHARI

RAJEEL AHMED

HUZAIFA HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD TALAL

ZEESHAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD REHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH IRFAN

MUJTABA FAISAL

MUHAMMAD HASHIR HASEEB

SAAD SARDAR

RAJA NABEEL HASSAN

ABDULLAH CHAUDARY NAZ

HAMZA SHERAZ

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

318
430
464
395

437
428
434
352
448
408
366
404
392
419
442
351
437

374
283
359
279

345
383

460
309
328

409
453

337

310

367
356
431
318

**104306*STEPS BOYS SECONDARY  SCHOOL SYSTEM VPO SIRAL DISTT CHAKWAL

**104308*THE ARQAM BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, ALLIED PARK CAMPUS, TEH. AND DISTT. CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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511631
511643
511657
511667
511674
511690
511695
511708
511718
511725
540365
540382
540392
540399
540411
540422
540434
540446
540456
540465
540474
540484
540491

510897
510901
510913
510915
510923
510933
510936
510945
510951
510957
510961
510966
510970

510976
510980
510982
510986
510990
510994
510998
511001
511004
511008
511012
511014
511016

GHULAM ALI AKBAR

SYED HAMZA ALI

MUSSARAT FAYYAZ

MOIZ UL HASSAN

AHMED MURTAZA HAIDER

NOUMAN HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HUZIAFA AHMED

JAWAD AHMED

HASSAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SAIM ALI

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD FURQAN AZHAR

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD WAJEE ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASSAM HASSAN

RAO MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD JASIM ALI

ZIA UR REHMAN

MAZHAR ZAHOOR

FAZAL RAHAMAN

ZEESHAN HAIDER

MOEED ANJUM MALIK

ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SHAHEER GULL

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

MALIK WAJAHAT SOHAIL

SAAD ULLAH

ABDUL JABBAR

TALHA IQBAL

ABDUL MOIZ

SYED HAIDER ABBAS SHAH

ALI AKBAR

HAMMAD AHMED

ZABI UL HUSSIAN

MUHAMMAD ALI AHMAD

SAIR MEHDI

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

FAHAD JILANI

AHMED ALI

ZAIN ALI

TURAB ALI

TEHSEEN ABBAS

ABDULLAH MANZOOR

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

500
467
421

346

328
391

441
365
285
374
373
434
334

304

420

371
310

453
376
333

300

347
392
395
344

372

429
327
398

288
324

386

**104309*MUNIR PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS DHUDIAL CHAKWAL

**104401*FEDERAL MODEL BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL BUCHAL KALAN (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 839

511019
511023
511025
511027
539549
539560
539564
539571
539577
539583
539593
539599
539604
539609
539615
539625
539630
539636

541312
541319
541330
541336
541344
541349
541364
541370

541375
541385
541393
541404
541412
541413
541426
541430
541436
541444

541451
541458
541464
541471
541474

ASHAL ABBAS

KARAM MUBASHAR HUSSAIN

WASIF ALI

NOUMAN HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IKRAM SHARIF

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER MADNI

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MATEEN

MUHAMMAD AZMAT KHAN

ZAMIN ABBAS

SHAHRUKH KHAN

BASIT ALI

MUHAMMAD FASIH

MUHAMMAD MUSA

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD IMTIAZ

AHTISHAM ALI

ALI ZAIN UL ABDEEN NAQVI

MUEEN HAIDER

HAMMAD QAISER

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI MUSHTAQ

GHULAM JILLANI

ABDULLAH AMIR

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ALI

HAMAYUN JAVAID

ZULQURNAIN HAIDER

ASGHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA

DANISH ALI

SALMAN NASIR

SABBI HAIDER

BURHAN SABIR

ALAMDAR HUSSAIN

JALAL ABBAS

USMAN HAIDER

HUSNAIN HAIDER

FARASAT HUSSAIN

ZAIR ABBAS

MEHTAB HUSSAIN

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I

PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

361

444
420

387

429

351
275

378

412
300
356
375
292

389
**104404*MUMTAZ FOUNDATION EDUCATION COMPLEX (BOYS) MANGWAL, CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 840

511252
511265
511271
511285
511308
511322
511335
511347
511358
511362
511375
511382
511388
511393
511396
540010
540023
540037
540049
540063
540075
540087
540098
540108
540116
540124
540132
540136
540140
540143

507870
507877
507881
507886
507890
507896

507900
507906
507912
507917
507921
507925

WALI UL HASSAN

MIRZA ALIAN JILANI

SULEMAN ARSHAD

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD ALI

ALIYAN HAIDER

QALB E ABBAS

ABID MASIH

ABDUL WASEY

ABDUL MANAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHURRAM

KAIF ABBAS

HABIB UL HASSAN

SYED ARBAZ HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

MUHAMMAD SAAD NAVEED

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SHOBAN ALI

AMAAN UR REHMAN AMIR

MUHAMMAD TAQI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD GUL BAHAR BALOCH

MUHAMMAD DAUD ASKARI

MUHAMMAD AYAN

KABIR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR ASAD

ARYAN SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD AREEB

MUHAMMAD MATTI UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD DAIM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL

HAMMAD RAZA

SAAD AHMED

ABDUL WAHAB

DAIM ABBAS

GHAZI SHAMSHAIR ALI KHAN

AHMAD ABDULLAH KHAN

MALIK WAJID SALEEM

MUTI UR REHMAN

HAMMAD RASHEED

ABDUL QUDOOS

SYED GHULAM SHABBIR

AKMAL USMAN

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

302

326
409
317
325
408
430
351
285

343

324
353
460

284

416

312
444

370

491

429
398

**104405*IBNE SINA BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL OF SCIENCE RAWALPINDI ROAD CHAKWAL

**104406*UNIQUE PUBLIC SCHOOL FOR BOYS, KALLAR KAHAR (CHAKWAL)www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 841

507929
507933
507937
507941
507946
507949
507952
507955
512099
512104
512114
512126
512127
512140
512142
512148
512157
512164
512169
512171
512177
512182
512185
512191
512194
512199
512202
512207
512211
512212
536353
536359
536363
536369
536373
536378
536382

536387
536393
536398
536403
536408
536413
536418
536422
536428
536431
536435
540925
540930
540937
540946
540952
540958
540964
540971
540976
540982
540987
540991
540993
541001
541004
541008
541011

IBRAHEEM ABBAS

SYED FARHAN AHMED

FAHAD ALI KHAN

MUSTAFA KAMAL

SHARIQ ABBAS

SYED QADIR HUSSAIN

MURTAQA ABBAS

ZAIN SHAH

FARHAD ABBAS

MEESAM RAZA

SHARIQ TOUFEEQ

SYED NALAIN ABBAS

SAMMAR ABBAS

AOUN ALI

HAIDER ALI

MUSTAJAB HAIDER

ALIYAN SAJJAD

KOMAIL ALI

SHUJAT ALI

SAMEER HAIDER

AHMED MASOUD

ABDUL HADI

MALIK ALI ABBAS

AJMAL KHAN

ABDULLAH SHAHID

SYED GHYOOR ABBAS SHAH

SYED MUJTABA HAIDER SHAH

FAIZAN HAIDER

ABDUL NAFEY

ALIYAN HASSAN

IQRAR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZA

MOHAMMAD SHAHMEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASNAT

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MOHAMMAD SHARJEEL ARFAT

MUHAMMAD AHMED HAMEED

MOHAMMAD TURAB ASHTAR

MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN KHALIQ

UMAIR TANVEER

MUDASAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AHAD

MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT

ABU SUFIAN AKRAM

MOHAMMAD SAIM SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL

ASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD HASEEB ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MOHAMMAD AKASHA JAVED

MUHAMMAD SARIM

MOHAMMAD FAIZAN TIPU

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD UZAIR HABIB

MOHAMMAD FAHAD AYUB

KHAYYAM DILDAR

MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN

MOHAMMAD FAHAD ALI

MOHAMMAD ARSLAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD SADAM

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MC-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

398

411
438
452
398
340
317

476
406

419
398

379
314
481
341
394
454
353

295

383
329
461

422

431
324
382
498

325

360

413

332

479
505
434
443
372

376
313

394
360
326
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 842

500231
500241
500254
500263
500267
500279
500284
500291
500296
500302
500309
500314
500321
511038
511050
511070
511079
511088
511096
511106
511114
511122
511131
511138
511147
528249
528259
528276
528283
528294
528303
528312
528321
528329
528337
528345
528352

528359
528365
528371
528376
528379
539822
539829
539840
539857
539868
539876
539879
539886
539894
539900
539905
539911
539917
539922

HAMMAD AHMED KHAN

TOUHEED RAZA

HAIDER ALI EESHAN

ALI ABBAS

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI ABBAS BUKHARI

UZBEH HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ADNAN SALEEM

ABDUL RAFAY

ABDUL REHMAN

KHIZAR ABBAS

ALIYAN TARIQ

CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD USMAN

HAIDER ALI

MALIK DAWOOD ANSAR

MUSA ALAM AWAN

HAIDER ABBAS TAQI

HURAIRA SIDDIQUE

SULTAN AKBAR

SAMI ULLAH SADIQ

HASSAN ALI

RAJA MUHAMMAD FAIZ AHMED

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SAFEER

RAYYAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD AOUN RAZA MEHDI

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN SADIQ

MUHAMMAD ZAIN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHAMIR

MUHAMMAD SHAFAY UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD FAHAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AHMED RAZA

MUHAMMAD HASSAN WASEEM

MUHAMMAD HASHIM TASAWAR

MUHAMMAD DANISH KHAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD SARIM ILYAS

MUHAMMAD SAMMAR AFZAL

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL

MUHAMMAD FARAZ BHATTI

MUHAMMAD TUAHA GUL

MUHAMMAD ANAS BILAL

MUHAMMAD BADAR HABIB

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN HABIB

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF

MUHAMMAD AYAAN KAHOOT

MUHAMMAD RAYAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD WAJEEH

MUHAMMAD SAIF UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SARMAD ALI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

507
478
379
464
432
416

422
460
330
434
493
371
383
506
371
410
338
379
358
396
496
352
432
498
431
483
417
364
470
467
456
327
438
511
431
492

455
425
411
422
357
408
465

446
491
416
437
420
420
444
429
465
470
424

**104407*BAHRIA FOUNDATION SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS, PINDI ROAD CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 843

512600
512611
512622
512634
512644
512654
512663
512678
512679
512685
512695
512700
512703
512708
541535
541541
541551
541561
541570
541578
541588
541595
541601
541610
541616
541618
541623
541627
541630
541635
541639

511627
511641
511654
511663
511676

511685
511699
511706
511716
511728

WALEED AHMED

HAMMAD YASEEN

ZEESHAN ALI

AZAN HABIB

AHMED TALAL SHARAF

AHMED HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AQIB NAWAZ

AHMED ZARYAB

MUHAMMAD ASIM

SULEMAN ZUBAIR

HAMZA FAROOQ

MUSA SALEEM

MUHAMMAD AALIAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD NAIF JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD EESA

AHSAN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD MUTAAL IBRAR

AHSAN JALIL

MUHAMMAD MASSAB ALI

MUHAMMAD HASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA AMJAD

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB UR REHMAN

SHAHZAIN AMJAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL JAVED

MUHAMMAD HASHIM MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SAAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA ANWAAR

MUHAMMAD REHAN NASIR

MUHAMMAD ATIF NADEEM

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA AHMED

SYED QAIM ABBAS

SYED MUHAMMAD IBNAL HUSSAIN

SYED QAMAR ABBAS

SYED QAISAR ABBAS

ABDUL MATEEN

AHMED RAZA

SYED DARAIN ABBAS NAQVI

RAJA ABDUL REHMAN

SYED MUHAMMAD HANFIA ZAIDI

SYED TAQADAS MEHDI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

364
388
346
397
390

468
394
397
367
354
303
434
426
471
496
468
361
344
477
416
495
417
326
480
463
444
392
426

472

386
330
308
420
384

364
340

304
366

**104412*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SEC SCHOOL FOR BOYS DHARUGI CHAKWAL

**104413*USWA SEC SCHOOL FOR BOYS VPO DHUDIAL TEH AND DISTT CHAKWALwww.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 844

511738
511745
511752
511760
511769
511777
511785
511791
511798
511805
511810
511814
511817
511820

511822
511824
511826
511829
511831
511833
511835
511837
511839
511841
511842
540368
540376
540391
540402
540410
540421
540432
540448
540454
540467
540477
540486

540494
540498
540506
540513
540518
540526
540530
540535
540540

SYED ALI MUJTABA KAZMI

AKASH HAIDER

ZULQARNAIN HAIDER

HASSAN HAIDER

SHANAWAR IQBAL

TEHWAR MEHDI

SYED HASHIM ALI NAQVI

RAQIB ALI KAZMI

SUFYAN ALI

ZOHAIR ALI KHAN

ATIZAZ HUSSAIN

SYED HUSSAIN MEHDI

ALI HAMZA

CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD ALAMDAR
HUSSAIN

MUNTAZIR MAHDI

SYED MUHAMMAD BAQIR MOSAVI

ALIYAN ABBAS

MUNTAZIR MEHDI

NAVEED-UL-HASSAN

ASAD ALI

MEHDI ABBAS

NOOR MUHAMMAD

QURBAN ALI

HASSAN ABBAS

MUJTABA ALI

MUHAMMAD BAQIR ALI

GOHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AOUN ABBAS RAJA

ALI SHANAWAR

GHUFRAN RAZA

ANEES-UL-HASSAN

MUHAMMAD KOMAIL MAHDI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD KHAWAR JAVED

MUHAMMAD ALI CHATTHA

RAHAT HUSSAIN

SAJAWAL ABBAS

DANIYAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NOUSHERWAN SAIM

MUHAMMAD HASSAN AGHA

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

MUHAMMAD ALI

YASIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

MUHAMMAD ISSA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

410
393
475
407

454
396
400
302
444
439
301
374

354
385

336
374
411

324
446
451
428
389
379
414
370
434
461
389
345
329
388
371

424
365
318
450

284
356
408
373
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 845

512349
512362
512377
512391
512404
512412
512420
512429
512439
512447
512454
512460
512467
512474
512481
512487
512493
512497
512502
541071
541081
541092
541103
541116
541128
541139
541149
541158
541167
541175
541183
541190
541197
541201
541210
541213
541219

541225
541230
541237
541239
541244
541246
541253
541257
541260
541263
541266
541269
541272

AZEEM UL HAQ

ABDULLAH WASEEM HUSSAIN SHAH

UZAIM HAIDER

MALIK ARYAN ANJUM

HASNAIN IBRAR

RAYYAN HAIDER MIRZA

MUHAMMAD ADEEL MASOOD

MUZAMIL IQBAL

AHMAD HUSSAIN

AHMAD ZAKI

ALIYAN RAZA

ABDUL MANAN ASHRAF

SHAHMIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

SYED SHABI UL HASSAN

RAJA MUHAMMAD YOUSAF IRFAN

RAJA MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH HARIS

FAHEEM SIKANDAR

MUTEEH UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD MOEEZ ZIA

MUHAMMAD HARIS AFTAB KHOKHAR

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD ARYAN

HARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL AMIN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD HAIDER FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHMIR

MUHAMMAD MAIRAJ MEHDI

MUHAMMAD SARAM RIAZ

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HAROON SHEHZAD

QAMAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD REHAN FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD BILAL ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AMMAR

MUHAMMAD SAAD MINHAS

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD ASHMAN IJAZ

MUHAMMAD HAIDER MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD ANAS YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD SAAD ELAHI

MUHAMMAD SARIM ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD SOBAAN SHAH

ADNAN RIASAT

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN NADEEM

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

374
279

324
364

457
322
465
460

407
291
336

313
448
344

447
363
310
342
380
436
388
490

355
402
422
491
394

504

287
446
415

284
454

**104415*LORDS INTERNATIONAL SEC SCHOOL FOR BOYS KHANPUR CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 846

510568
510576
510582
510593
510602
510612
510619
539408
539416
539425
539433
539442
539452
539457
539463
539474

513249
513251
513255
513258
513259
513264
513266
513270
513273
513275
513277
513282
513285
513288
513289
513293
513297
513299
513303
513305

513307
513310
513313
513316
513321
513323
513325
513328
513331
513336
513339
513341
513342
513344
513345

FARHAN ALI

MUHADAS TANVEER MALIK

UMER MUJTABA

ALI HASSAN

ALI BASIL

AOUN ABBAS

ZAIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

KAWISH MUGHAL

MEASUM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MUSA KHAN

ROMAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB NASEER

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KASSAM

TAIMOOR ABBAS

RANA AMIR TARIQ

ZEESHAN HAIDER

MUNEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD ADIL AZEEM

MUHAMMAD FIAZ

MUHAMMAD SALAAR HAIDER

ABDUL WAHAB

FAHAD KHURSHID

MUHAMMAD MOEED HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MUSSA

NOUMAN ABID

MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT

SAMEER ABBAS

ZOHAIB-UL-HASSAN

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HADI RAZA

MUHAMMAD ANAS NASEER

FAHAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

EHTESHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

RANA MUHAMMAD JIBRAN

RAJA ABDUL MOEED

ABDUL REHMAN

SAAD BIN SAJID

MUHAMMAD SAIM ALI

MOHAMMAD ZAIN

MUHAMMAD AOUN MAHDI

ROHAN ALI

ALI HAIDER

ALI HAIDER

HAMZA TARIQ

HAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

FURQAN-UR-REHMAN

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

481
447
453

377
400
302

278
375
369
330
344
504
459
409

343
297
416
355

358

323

327

279
336

331

331
295

**104416*AMNA HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS THOA BAHADAR TEH AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**104417*PAKISTAN INTERNATIONAL BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL VILL. DHUDIAL TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 847

508117
508130
508139
508151
508159
508170
508175
508186
508198
508204
508214
508222
508229
511049
511061
511073
511083
511091
536471
536490
536498
536509

536520
536530
536548
536558
536564
536576
536585
536594
536603
536613
536618
536626
536632
539824

539836
539848
539854
539864
539874
539884

ZAKA BAKAR

MIRZA MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ALI

USAMA ARSHAD

SUBHAN KHALID

ABDUL WAHAB

WASIF RAZA

ABDUL REHMAN

ABDUL RAHEEM

AYAN GHULAM SHABBIR TABASSAM

TOUHEED ALI

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

ARSLAN RAFIQUE

ABDUL WAHAB

FAHAD ALI MOAVIA

HUZAIFA ALTAF

ABDULLAH UMAR ABBAS

SAAD ABDULLAH

ZAKRIA ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD ARYAN

MUHAMMAD MUSA

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD UMAR GHUFRAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB AKRAM

MUHAMMAD UKASHA

MUHAMMAD ISTAFA

MUHAMMAD ANNS SADDIQUE

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAM

HAROON ZULFIQAR

MUHAMMAD FARAZ ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD

ATTIQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAMIR QAMAR

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

MUHAMMAD HASSAN MOAVIA

MUHAMMAD SAUD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD AMMAR SULTAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD BASIM SHABBIR

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PST-I

ISL-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

298

350

359

348

336
311
366

366

339

276

397

357

350
338
360
376
333
446

**104418*APS BOYS CAMPUS (SSC LEVEL) OUDHERWAL TEH AND DISTT CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 848

500233
500246
500257
500261
500269
500274
500280
500287
500293
500298
500304
500310
500316
500323
500327
500331
500335
500339
500342
511046
511060
511062
511074
511084
511098
511109
511118
511126
511128
511136
511144
511152
511159
511166
528245
528255
528267

528278
528288
528298
528305
528313
528323
528330
528339
539820
539835
539842
539851
539862
539872
539882
539889
539896
539902
539908
539914
539919
539924
539928

ABDUL ROMAN

IBRAHIM TANZEEM

FAIZAN MUSTAFA

SYED BAQIR ABBAS KAZMI

ABDUL AHAD TAHIR

MUHAMMAD AAYAN NOOR

SYED AZAN ALI KAZMI

SHAHMEER TARIQ

ABDUL MANAN SIDDIQUE

SYED MUHAMMAD NATIQ

MOHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

DAIM ABBAS

WASIF HASNAIN

SHERAZ WALI

SAIM ALI SHOUKAT

REHMAN WALI

MUHAMMAD AHMED BIN NASIR

HASSAN RAZA

SYED ALI ABBAS KAZMI

ZARAIZ BIN IMRAN

NABEEL NAWAZ

ARIYAN AHMAD

SYED MUHAMMAD HASSAN KAZMI

MOZAMIL FAHIM AWAN

MURTAJIZ ABBAS

ABDUL MOIZ

ABDUL HADI

SAMEER ABBAS KUNDI

WASIF ALI ASIF

MUJTABA FAHEEM

ABDUL RAFEY IRFAN

FAWAD NAEEM

ZAIN ALI

JAMAL ABDUL WAHEED

MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD MOIZ UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MASOOD

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD UMER

BURAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHAB

MUHAMMAD ARIJ MASOOD

MUHAMMAD ZARYAB HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

DAWER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ARYAN

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD SULTAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD IBTASAM

MUHAMMAD ZARKASH HAIDER

MUHAMMAD WAIZ

MUHAMMAD SAAD ASIF

REHAN ALI SARWAR

MUHAMMAD HARMAN NAVEED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS AMER

MUHAMMAD ALI SULTAN

MUHAMMAD SAIM ABDULLAH

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

303
252

527
460
473
354
314
468
361
410
486
344

354

339
392
411
325
286
373
344
349
304
345
310

408
403
397

286

465

464
442
240

480
311
433
359
501
402

395
434
303
494
319
449
346
463

437

**104420*ALLIED SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR PBOYS BHOUN ROAD CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 849

512350
512359
512373
512384
512396
512407
512417
512426
512436
512443
512450
512461
512468
512475
512482
512488
512494
512498
512503
512509
512513
512517
512520
512523
512525
512527
512529
512531
512533
512535
512537
512539
512541
512542
541072
541083
541098

541108
541118
541130
541138
541148
541159
541168
541178
541186
541192
541198
541202
541208
541215
541221
541227
541232
541236
541238
541243
541248
541252
541255
541259
541262
541265
541268
541271
541274
541275
541278
541280
541282
541284
541286

SYED MUHAMMAD ABBAS MEHDI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH IMTIAZ HASHMI

SYED HASSAM HAIDER AL HUSSAINI

MUJEEB-UR-REHMAN

HAMZA AZIZ

SHAHMIR ALI

ABDULLAH IFTIKHAR

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD AHMED AKHTAR

DAUD AHMED

SYED IMRAN HAIDER

SARIM SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD ALI

ABDUL HANAN

ABDULLAH TARIQ

ABDUL REHMAN

ABDULLAH

SYED HASSAN WAQAR

MUHAMMAD  ROHAN RAFAQAT

MUHAMMAD  HASNAT REHMAN

ZEESHAN TARIQ

QASIM HANIF

MUHAMMAD AHSAN SAJID

SYED MUHAMMAD ZAMEER RAZA KAZMI

MUHAMMAD  ISMAIL LIAQUAT

SYED ZAMAN ABBAS SHAH

ABDULLAH ASMAT

SOHAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD  SAIM

MUHAMMAD  ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI

SYED SULMAN WAQAR

HAMMAD AZHAR

ABDUL HADI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SAIM ALI

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN EJAZ

MUHAMMAD SAMI RAFAQAT

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD IZHAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER NADEEM

MUHAMMAD WASI SHAH

MUHAMMAD WAQAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD TAHA YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD BILAL AZHAR

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB WAHEED

MUHAMMAD SAAD ALAM

MUHAMMAD QASIM BIN TANVEER

MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD HANAN KHALIL

MUHAMMAD ARYAN NAZIR

MUHAMMAD FURQAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD WARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD ISLAM SHAH

MUHAMMAD TANZEEL HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD JAWAD ALI

MUHAMMAD FARHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD JUNAID ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ARYAN NAZEER

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB ALI

SHAHZAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD HANZALA SULTAN

MUHAMMAD RAQEEB

ESHAN GUL

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB UR REHMAN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

417
441
401
319
317
384
389

437
485

435

467
297
285
275
433
361

497
391

397
341
382
468

301
336
314
486
293
495

398
354

430

417

366
465
347
430
467

451

447
378
326

357
381
348
362
360
435
462

372

501
385

**104421*FALCON GRAMMAR BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL KHANPUR  (CHAKWAL)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 850

513078
513081
513086

513094
513097
513101
513105
513110
513113
513118
513122
542406
542413
542417
542425
542429
542432
542436
542442
542446
542451
542454
542459
542460
542464
542467
542470

511439
511452
511463
511474
511484
511493
511500
511504
511515

540186
540204
540209
540216
540231
540239
540249
540254

ABDUL HASEEB TAHIR

HAMID ALI

ZAKI HAIDER

ZEESHAN HAIDER

AMIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AMIN

MUHAMMAD ANEEB ABBAS

JASIM SHAHID

KALEEMULLAH

SAIM HAIDER

NAZAKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD FRAZ

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

SALAR ALI AKBAR

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD HASHAAM

MUHAMMAD FARHAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD ZAIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD JAHANZEB ALI

MUHAMMAD MURTAZA ALI

MUHAMMAD SAEED

AHSAN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SALIK UMER

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD HARIS

ALYAN ZAHID

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN TASADDAQ

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN ASAD

ZAIN-UL-HASSAN

JAWAD ALI

GHAZANFAR ALI

HAMMAD ALI

HASNAIN ALI

SUBHAN ALLAH

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

ZAKA ULLAH ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD IMTANAN MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SARIM WAHEED

MUHAMMAD REHAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB FAROOQI

MUHAMMAD IMAD

MUHAMMAD TAHA MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD WALEED ARIF

MUHAMMAD RAMEEZ

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

466
443

322

381
355
337
299

381
435
358
429
420
412

402

359
343
461
412

507

437
362
523

316
360
299
323
376

393
288
330
368
325

**104422*MINHAS PUBLIC MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS CHATTAL (CHAKWAL)

**104423*AIR FOUNDATION SCHOOL SYSTEM SECONDRY SCHOOL FOR BOYS ASHRAF TOWN CHAKWAL
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 851

511626
511640
540367
540381

542180
542185
542194
542202
542210
542218
542227
542236
542244
542252
542260
542265
542272
542279
542287
542294
542301
542306
542312
542319
542325
542330
542336
542340
542344
542348
542352
542356
542359
542364
542367
542371

542374
542378
542380
542382
542384
542386
542388
542390
542392
542394
542396
542398
542400
542402
542403
542404

SAIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHROZ

ALYAN AHMED

HAMZA AFTAB

SHAHEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZULQURNAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB NASIR

JHANZAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD AHMED

AMEER SULTAN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

FARHAT ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AMMAR MUSTAFA

AHMED HASSAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD RASHID ABBAS

ATTIQUE-UR-REHMAN

ZAIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD DANISH

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

ORIYA ALI

FAISAL SAMEER

FAWAD-UL-HASSAN

ABDUL HADI

MUHAMMAD KAIF RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF ZAMEER

MUHAMMAD WAJI-UL-HASSAN

MUHAMMAD WALEED KHALID

EHTASHAM ZUBAIR

IMRAN KHAN

ABDULLAH BIN ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF

ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN

SHAHZAIB HASSAN

SHAMEER MUKHTAR

ABDUL REHMAN

MOEEZ TAHIR

MUHAMMAD WASIF ALI

MUHAMMAD SAIM MUNSAF

MUHAMMAD RAFEY

HAMEED KHAN

MUDASAR ALI

MUJTABA ALI

MUHAMMAD ARIYAN

ZAIN YASEEN

ADIL NADIM

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I THQ-I

THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

THQ-I

PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

379
370

453
299
436
283

400

283

291

358

333
471
420
386
358
425
478

369
344
417
432
443

414
375
463
373

295

341
363

466

323
368
293

**104424*THE EDUCATORS SECONDARY SCHOOL (BOYS) CHAK BELI ROAD DHUDIAL (CHAKWAL)

**104425*SULTAN MAHMOOD PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS MONA TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 852

610983
610987
610998
648305
648310
648316

612204
612216
612227
612238
649058
649076
649078
649093

512602
512618
512621
512632
512643
512653
541528
541542
541549
541559
541568
541583
541586

540571
540578
540583
540590
540596
540602
540607

540614
540616
540625
540629
540634
540639
540642

HADIA IMRAN

RABIA NAZ

SARA MAHJABEEN

MAHNOOR FATIMA

FATIMA HASSAN

SHANZA KIRAN

HAFSA FAROOQ

AQSA IDRESS

MARYAM AHSAAN

NOOR UL HUDA

MOMINA ZAHRA

SUMMIYA SHAFIQ

GHALIYA ZAINAB

WAJEEHA JAVAID

MUHAMMAD AHMED

HAMZA ALI

RAHMAN TAHIR

MUJTABA ALI

MOHSIN ALI RAJA

SYED SHAH ABDUL MOIZ BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD TALLHA JAMIL

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD KABIR

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB

MUHAMMAD MOBEEN

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

SAIF ALI

FARDEEN HUSSAIN

RAHEEL ARSHAD

ALI NAWAZ

AOUN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN KHALID

MOOSA RAZA

MUHAMMAD BILAL

SAEED BIN SAJAWAL

MUHAMMAD AHATASAM RAZA

FAHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM SAGHIR

ABDUL MOIZ

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

397
354
316
374
357
402

460
320

375
371
534
313

345

404
340

381

238

350
295

**104427*AMNA HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS THOA BAHADUR CHAKWAL

**104428*KEHKASHAN  PUBLIC GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL DHUDIAL CHAKWAL

**104431*ABASEEN SUPERIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS MULHAL MUGHLAN TEH DISTT CHAKWAL

**104433*AL.WASAY SCHOOL SYSTEM SECOMDARY FOR BOYS BLLO KASSAR TEHSIL & DISTT CHAKWAL
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540646

511251
511263
511280
511293
511306
511313
511325
511336
511357
511367
540012
540025
540029
540041
540054
540074
540085

513075
513080
513088
542409
542416
542419

512098
512107
512116
512122
512131
512135
512145
512152
512158
512165

540922
540931
540942
540950
540951
540959

AHMED AZIZ

MUAZ JAVED

MALIK DURAB HAIDER

MUHAMMAD

MALIK ASHAR BAZ

SHAH ZAIN NISAR MUGHAL

ALI HASSAN RAZA

SYED MOHSIN ABBAS NAQVI

HASHIR ABDUL REHMAN

FAHEEM ALI IQBAL

RAJA MUHAMMAD AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAJEEL HAIDER

MUHAMMAD FASIH UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AWAN

SUBHAN AKBAR

ALLYIN NAVEED

RAYAN ASIF

MUHAMMAD BILAL JAVED

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

ALI HASSAN

ADIL KHAN

ABDUL MATEEN

ALI HAIDER

QAISER ABBAS

RASHID ALI

ZEESHAN ALI

HAMMAD SHAHZAD

HASSAN NASRULLA

MUNTAZIR MEHDI

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD MOIEZ HUSSAIN

SHEHRYAR NAVEED

ALI NAQI ABBAS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

386

344
331
322
436

412
342
386
483
477
464

466
414
356
439

504
499
473
494
480
506

353
408

293
244

**104434*DAR-E-ARQAM SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS, TALAGANG ROAD, CHAKORA TEH. AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**104435*KPSS SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS, SAIGOLABAD, TEH. AND DISTT CHAKWAL

**104436*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL VPO HATTAR TEH KALAR KAHAR DISTT CHAKWAL
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540570
540577
540582
540589
540595
540601
540608
540613
540620
540623

540628
540633

539691
539695
539699
539703
539707
539711
539715
539719
539723
539727
539731
539735
539740
539744
539747
539751
539756
539760
539764
539768
539773
539775
539777
539778

539780
539782
539785
539786
539787
539788
539789
539790
539791
539792
539793
539794
539795
539796
539797
539798
539799
539800
539801
539802
539803
539804
539805
539806

NOUMAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ALI AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ALYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD ASRAR

HAMZA AMEER

MUHAMMAD TOUHEED ALI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

ABDUL REHAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

SAIM HAMEED

NABEEL ALTAF

SHAHEER HAIDER

HUNZA SHOAIB

ABDUL RAB

ZULQARNAIN ADIL

SAMI ULLAH

ZARYAN HAIDER

SOBAAN TAHIR

MALIK TALAL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD UMAR

JABIR KHAN

SHAHMIR

MUHAMMAD FAIQ HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AFNAN SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SAJID

MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN

DANIYAL ALI ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ROMAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIM

ABDUL REHMAN

NAUMAN QAYYUM

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MALIK ALIYAN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

JAWAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

AYAN ALI

SHARJEEL SAJJAD

RAJA MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD SALAR MEHRAM

MUHAMMAD HASSAN SALEEM

MUHAMMAD HABIB ULLAH

MUHAMMAD BILAL

DANIYAL ABBAS

ZAIDAN ANWAR

MUHAMMAD SADDAM ANJUM

ABDUL SAMI

KASHIAN ABBAS

TAMSEEL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA HAIDER

MIRZA MUHAMMAD SAMEER HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

ABDUL WAHAB

ALI RAZA

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

BIO-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

421

381
378

381

394
384

421
426
410

445
449

343
400
422
372

352

400
411

400

398
410
435

**104437*GOVT HIGH SCHOOL VPO  KHODAY TEH & DIST CHAKWAL

**104439*AHMED PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS BUCHAL KHURD TEH KALAR KAHAR DISTT CHAKWAL
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539807
539808
539809
539810
539811
539812
539813
539814
539815
539816
539817

511923
511927
511932
511936

536479

508819
508827
508832
508841
508844
508853
508859
508862
508869
508874
508880
508882
508888
508896
508898
508903
508909
508912

508918
508921
508925

MALIK ABBAS ALAMDAR

ALI ABBAS

ZAIN ALI

MALIK MUHAMMAD ANEES

ADIL HAROON

MUSHAHID HUSSAIN

BILAWAL IJAZ

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

ADIL MEHMOOD

QAYAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ROMAN

M.UBAIDULLAH HAIDER

MOHSIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZULQURNAIN

M.MOEEN ABBAS

ANEES UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZULKIFLE

MUHAMMAD AMMAN HASSAN

ABDUL QADEER

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD WAJID ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

HAMMAD MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MOEZ

ABDUL ALI

MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL

ABDUL SABOOR

SARMAD SULTAN

YARAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMDAN ABDULLAH

FARHAD ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD HARIS

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AIZAZ

CSC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

390
364
423
363
349
378

389

520
422
500
466

415

409
329
358
347
425

436
299
347
386
399

493
428
416
406
516

379
443
404

**104440*MAJEED MALIK FOUNDATION BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL VPO JAND AWAN, TEH & DIST CHAKWAL

**104442*STEPS BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL CHAKWAL TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**104443*SIRAT INTERNATINAL SCHOOL SYSTEM FOR BOYS MOHALLAH TANKI NEAR NRSP OFFICE LAWA DISTT TALAGANG
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 856

511630
511637
511651
511661
511682
511693
511703
511713
511719
511733
511742
511746
511754
511762
511771
511779
511786
511792
511800
511808
511811

541314
541318
541326
541340
541343
541354
541357
541365
541377
541383
541390
541398
541406
663288

WAJAHAT ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ULLAH

MUHAMMAD UMAIR KHALID

MUHAMMAD HADI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDUL RAHEEM NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

SAMEER SHAH

ZAIN-UL-ABEDIN

SYED FARHAN NOMAN

BAQAR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

AMAR ALI

TARIQ MEHMOOD

MUJTIBAH AHMAD

SYED TASEER AKBAR

MUHAMMAD AMEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA

FAIZAN ULLAH

HASSAN ALI

ABDUL HASEEB

MUHAMMAD SAMEER AHMED

WAJEEH-UL-HASSAN

ARSHAD MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD UMAR SADEEQ

ZOHAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ NAQEEBI

MUBASHAR RAZA

MUHAMMAD TAHA

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HAROON

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I THQ-I

PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

327
379
306
379

289
241

352

267

336
319

264

412
461
362
345
406
321

**104444*THE ROYAL CAMBRIDGE  SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS NEAR POLICE STATION MAIN CHAKWAL ROAD DHUDIAL TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**104445*GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL  LATIFAL , CHAKWAL
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512971
542080
542085

507757
507763
507768
507774
507780
507790
507799
507800
507809
507817
507820
507827
536213
536224
536230
536239
536243
536251
536259
536263
536271
536276
536280
536286
536291
536295
536299
536303

507688
507691
507696
507699

507702

ABDUL WASAY AWAN

SAFIULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI

SYED TABIR ABBAS SHAH

AHMAD ALI

DAUD ALI

SYED ZAIGHUM ABBAS SHAH

OBAIDULLAH

AASHAN ALI ANJUM

HAIDER ALI

MOHIB AZHAR

ALI ABDULLAH

AMAN UL HASSAN

AHMED SHAHZAIB

HASSAN SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN TARIQ

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ROSHAN ABID

MUHAMMAD AHSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD ASAD RAZA

TABISH SULTAN

MUHAMMAD MOEEZ TARIQ

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN AFSAR

MUHAMMAD GULJAN ALI

MUHAMMAD REHAN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD SAQIB ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MALIK MOHAMMAD SALAAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NASIR

MUHAMMAD HAIDER ALI

WARAS SHAH

MUHAMMAD AYAZ AWAN

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

365

378
328
379
378
445

404
397
349
345

439

369
405
444
332
441
405
371
359
350
379

423

357
356
359

328

**104446*SHABNAM MANARVI CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL BOYS MUNARA VPO MUNARA TEH KALAR KAHAR DISTT CHAKWAL.

**104447*BESTWAY FOUNDATION BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL VPO TATRAL TEH CHOA SAIDAN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL

**104448*THE ARQAM BOYS HIGH SCHOOL MOHALLAH BAHANDAR DALWAL ROAD CHOA SAIDAN SHAH DISTT CHAKWALwww.ta
lee
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538037
538054

500013
500026
500038
500048
500057
500069
500082
500092
528017
528030
528040
528055
528070
528081
528095
528105
528110
528117

509509
509515
509527
509545
509556
538027
538053
538055
538075
538095
538107
538119
538125
538143

MUHAMMAD MEESUM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SAIM ABDULLAH

FAKHIR ABBAS

MUSTAFA KIYANI

SYED NASHAF RAZA KAZMI

SYED ALI RAZA SHAH

UROOJ HAIDER

ISMAIL AKHTAR

SYED HAMZA ALI KAZMI

FAIZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAJID

MUHAMMAD BILAL ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ARYAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD UMAR MUAVIA

MUHAMMAD SHAHZEB

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN-UL-ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD IDREES

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AHMED HASSAN

HANZLA SAJID

TAHA REHMAN

SAIF UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD AYYAN

ROMAN SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD KAIF AKBAR

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD REHMAN

AHSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD FASIH

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I

342
367

239

399

392

331

415
431

353

417
327

428

365
318

**104449*BRAVO CADET  SECONDARY SCHOOL NEAR NEW LARI ADDA TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

**104450*EFA SCHOOL SYSTEM SHERAZI BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL CHOA SAIDEN SHAH DISTT CHAKWAL

**104451*INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF CORDOBA (SECONDARY FOR BOYS) SARGODHA ROAD TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

www.ta
lee

m
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0.
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m
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511246
511253
511275
511287
511295
511309
511323
511341
511353
540006
540027
540040
540052
540065
540067
540089
540100

512238
512246
512252
512255
512263
512270
512275
512280
512285
512289
512296
512300
512303
512306
512311
512315

512609
512615

512625
512637

HAMMAD AKBAR

HASSAN ALI

AKASH ALI

IKRAM ULLAH

HASEEB-UR-REHMAAN

NEHMAT SHAH

SULMAN ABBAS

ABDUL AHAD

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD SAAD AWAN

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD TAHA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD KHAN

SHEHROZ AKBAR

MUHAMMAD QAMROSH RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD AMAAN

HUMAIR HUSSAIN

ABDUL RAFAY

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

ZARAR HAIDER

FAIZAN ABBAS

MALIK FIDA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD SOBAN ALI

MALIK REHAN ASIF

MALIK AZAN LATIF

MUHAMMAD SAAD

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

RAJA FAWAD KOUSAR

MUHAMMAD ABDUL NAFAY

BASIT RAZA

MALIK MUHAMMAD FAKHAR ZAMAN

MAJID ALI

ALI ABBAS

HAMZA SHOUKAT

MUZAMIL NAWAZ

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

391

367
310

410
340
449
311
231

377

380
275

486
406
356
398
338
329
381
356
296
278
318

390
339

451

**104452*PAKISTAN SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS MOHALLAH SARGOJRA CHAKWAL

**104453*AL IJAZ EDUCATION SYSTEM BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOOL MONY PAHRRA CHOA SAIDAN SHAH ROAD,KALLAR KAHAR DISTT CHAKWAL

**104454*MODEL SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS  MULHAL MUGHLAN TEH & DISST CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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512651
512657
512665
512673
541534
541546

508119
508122
508132
508145
508156
508166
508172
536480
536485

511436
511449
511459
511470
511482
511489
511501
511511
540191
540196
540210
540217
540226
540236

537017
537023
537027
537032
537041
537043

537049
537053
537057
537062
537068
537072

SAMI ULLAHA

ASAD ULLAH

HAIDER IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ADAN KHIZAR

UMAIR AHMED SULTAN

MUHAMMAD FURQAN

ABDUL HANAN

MATI UR REHMAN

SHAHMEER HUSSAIN

ZAIN AMEER

ABDUL MOIZ

HAMZA MEHTAB

MUDDASAR AZHAR

GHUFRAN KHALID

MUHAMMAD SAMI

WASSAM ABBAS

ABDUL BASIT

ROSHAN ANWAR

SARMAD KHAN

HAMMAD ARSHAD

ARSLAN AHMED

SYED AMEER BILAWAL HAMDANI

MUHAMMAD ADIL ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD USMAN

DAWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD GUL

MUHAMMAD MOIZ

AHSAN ALI

SAGHEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI

AOWN ABBAS

SHAH MEBOOB UL AARIFIN

MASAB SAEED

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

SAMI ULLAH MASOOD

AWAIS MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD HAYAT

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ANAS QAZI

MUHAMMAD HAROON SAHIL

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

311
301
395
316

365

343
349
341

372
347
352
397
300
383
354
478

407
416
415

359

416

456

**104455*ASKARI PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL BOYS NEAR PINDI PHATAK CHAKWAL

**104456*SUNRISE SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS TATRAL TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

**104457*NEW JINNAH MODEL  SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS DANDA SHAH BILAWAL TEH. LAWA, DISTT. TALAGANGwww.ta
lee
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537080
537085
537088
537092
537096
537100
537103
537106
537109
537112
537115
537119
537122
537125
537127
537131
537134
537136
537139
537141
537143
537145
537147
537148
537150
537152
537155
537156
537159

509511

509522
509532
509551
509561
538022
538044

538065
538074

AMEER MUAVIA

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB ZAHEER

UZAIR AZMAT

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD HASNAT

MUHAMMAD UMAR RAEES

GHAZANFAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

SHAH MUHAMMAD TALHA

ASIM SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD NABEEL

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MANAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

HASSAAN AMIN

FAIZAN MUNSIB

SYED MUHAMMAD ADNAN HAMDANI

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

AFSAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MALIK ZAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

KAMRAN AHMED

SHOAIB AHMED MALIK

ALLAH BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD KHAN

UMAIR ANAIT SHAH

MUHAMMAD MUDDASAR

EHTISHAM ULLAH

FASIH UL HASSAN

ADDI AHSAN

AZAN ABDULLAH ZAIB

MUHAMMAD AFSAN

FAIZAN ALI GHOUS

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM

HAFIZ ABDUL SHAKOOR

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM AHMED

MUHAMMAD WALEED SARWAR

MUHAMMAD ARYAN

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

428
340
372

314

343
493

453

411

442
328
469
399

430

370

429

248

373
288

**104458*ASPIRE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS TALAGANG DISTT TALAGANG

www.ta
lee
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510713
510714
510721
510723
510727
510733
510734
510738
510740
510744
510748
510751
510752
510756
510760
510761

511435
511447
511462
511475
511485

538233
538240
538256
538267
538279
538288
538300
538314
538321
538328
538346
538355
538360
538366

538372
538381
538384

MUHAMMAD ASHAL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN BABAR

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB SHAHZAD

GHANI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HAIDER ALI

SYED ILTAJA ABBAS

RAJA MUHAMMAD HASSAAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIEM

ABDUL BASIT KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUNHIB

MUHAMMAD HARIS

MUHAMMAD MAAZ KHAN

ANAS AHMAD KHAN

RAJA MUHAMMAD FAKHAR

ALI TAHA

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

ALIYAN AFRIDI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

FAWAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZA

ABDUL SAMAD

HASNAIN ALI

SYED HASHIR ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN HAYAT

MUHAMMAD MAQSOOM HUSSAIN

ALMUZAFFAR SULTAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD ALAM

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB AHMED

MATEEN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ZARYAB HAIDER

ABDULLAH AZEEM

MUHAMMAD AWAIS QARNI

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

AHMED ALI ABBAS

ANWAR-UL-HAQ

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

322
335
356
398
337

453
432

342
425
376
383
418

395

437
365
319
336
357

433

352
469

460

367
287
336
299

**104459*OASIS SCHOOL OF SCIENCES FOR BOYS  BHAUN TEH KALAR KAHAR DISTT CHAKWAL

**104460*ILM UL HUDA SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS BEHKRI ROAD,CHAKWAL

**104461*BRITISH SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS NEAR NEW LAR IADDA TALAGANG DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS
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540753
540757
540761
540766
540770
540773
540777
540781
540785
540789
540793
540798
540801
540805

511044
539827

500239
500247
500255
500260
500273
528251
528256
528273

542174
542181
542191
542199
542207
542215
542223
542231
542240
542247

542257
542266
542273
542280
542288
542295
542297
542302
542310
542315

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB HASSAN

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD QASIM

CHAMMAN ABBAS

ALI ABBAS

HASHIM ALI

ZAAIR ABBAS

TAMAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

MUHAMMAD KASHAN NASEER

HUMAYUN SIDDIQUE

MALIK SAFEER AWAN

AWAIZ ALI

FAIZAN ALI

DAIM BALAAJ

MUHAMMAD AYAAN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN WASEEM

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR IQBAL

UMER FAROOQ

SHAJEEH HAIDER

KASHAN SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD KEYAAN

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR ALI

MUHAMMAD AALIAN

HAMID ALI MALIK

MUHAMMAD HANZALA

ABDUL HANNAN

SHEHRYAR KHALID

AHMED RAZA

ALIYAN ARIF

MUHAMMAD ZIA MALIK

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMED IBRAHIM

MALIK SAMAR ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI

ABDUL MANNAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HAMID ABBAS

ZAID ALI

MUHAMMAD ARMAGHAN

NAJAF ALI MALIK

SHAHZAIB AHMED

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CSC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

426

443
454

402
412
412

428

408

430
485

384
255

344
351
280
398
428

394
304
366
352
322
266
278
374

320

368
408
415
388

420

350

**104462*ZAHRA PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHHOL FOR BOYS JHAMRA TEH KALAR KAHAR DISTT CHAKWAL

**104463*INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOL (BOYS) CHAKWAL CAMPUS, CHAKWAL

**104465*AIR FOUNDATION SCHOOL SYSTEM BOYS OUDHERWAL CHAKWAL

**104466*THE SCHOLARS SCHOOL OF SCIENCES FOR BOYS BHEEN TEH & DISTT CHAKWAL

www.ta
lee
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542322
542327
542334
542338
542342
542345
542349
542353
542360
542363
542368
542372
542375

617940
617951
617956
617964
617974
617981
617988
617994
618001
618007
651756
651766
651773
651781
651787
651797
651801
651806
651812
651816
651821
651826

GHULAM MURTAZA

ABDUL HANNAN

AWAIS AHMED

HAMZA SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD ARYAN TANVEER

MUHAMMAD ADEEL

TALHA AHSAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

AKASH SAMEER

REHAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD AMMAR MEHMOOD

ALYIAN AHMED

MARYAM RANI

NIDA MUNIR

NIDA IQBAL

ZAINAB BIBI

QALB-E-KALSOOM

SABA ASHRAF

NOOR FATIMA

NOOR FATIMA

AQSA MEHREEN

TAYYBA MUSKAN

BUSHRA BATOOL

EMAAN JAMIL

IFFAT NOOR

SUMAIRA YASMEEN

JAISHA ASLAM

SHAMIM AKHTAR

MASOOMA ZAINAB

ALISHA KAMRAN

AMAAN FATIMA

SAWERA  FATIMA

TAHIRA YASMEEN

FATIMA NOUREEN

PASS

CSC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

352

328
376
282
442

371
356
346
357
388
351

381
382

378

**105001*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CHAK SHADI, (JHELUM)

www.ta
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616718
616726
616730
616735
616740
616744
616749
616754
616758
616762
616765
616768
616771
616774
616776
616778
616780
616781
616782
616783
616784
616785
616786
616787
616788
616789
616790
616791
616792
616793
616794
616795
616796
616797
616798
616799
616800

616801
616802
616803
616804
616805
616806
616807
616808
616809
616810
616811
616812
616813
616814
616815
616816
616817
616818
616819
616820
616821
616822
616823
616824
616825
616826
616827
616828
616829
616830
616831
616832
616833
616834
616835
616836
616837

LAIBA NAWAZISH

SHUMAILA JABEEN

IQRA ARIF

UMME RUBAB

NIDA ASHRAF

SADIA NAZIR

SAMIA

KINZA NAWAZ

EMAN FATIMA

ZAINAB BIBI

ANUM SEHAR

KINZA AMEER

SANIA ASLAM

SIDRA IQBAL

SONIA ALLAH YAR

SANA ARSHAD

EMAN ZAHRA

BISMA TARIQ

MUNTAHA SEHAR

LAIBA RIAZ

ASRA NASEER

NIDA AYESHA

FARIA EMAN

NIDA NAZIR

AQSA PERVEEN

ZOMIA BATOOL

AMARA MAZHAR

SHIZA FAROOQ

IRAM IMTIAZ

EMAN IJAZ

ZAINAB BIBI

MAFIA

EMAN ARSHAD

ROOMA BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

FAIZA ZAINAB

HFSA NAVEED

MISHAL ARSHAD

RABIA RIAZ

HANIA TARIQ

FAIZA MUSHTAQ

HAFSA SATTAR

SANA SHABBIR

LAIBA KHALID

IRAJ KANEEZ FATIMA

AQSA MADNI

ASMA SAFDAR

FIZA SHAHEEN

NOOR EMAN

EMAN AKRAM

EMAN FATIMA

LAIBA  ZAHEER

EMAN SHAHID

MARIA BIVI

NOOR FATIMA

ZAINAB AYESHA

MUNTAHA NOOR

TAYYABA KIRAN

NIMRA ASMAT

ALIZA JAVED

ZOBIA TOUQEER

RANIA NASEEM

MARYAM TASLEEM

SOBIA NASIR

HADIA ASHRAF

NIMRA YASMIN

RIDA ZAHRA

SANA HAYAT

MARIA NAWAZ

LAIBA KAUSAR

MARYAM BIBI

LUBNA FARMAN

EMAN ZAHRA

AQSA TASSAWAR

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I PST-I UC-I

ABSENT

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

262

351
418

306
403
307
313

288

341

377

325

448

406

**105002*GOVERNMENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DHARYALA JALAP, (JHELUM)

www.ta
lee
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616838
616839
616840
616841
616842
616843
616844
616845
616846
616847
616848
616849
616850
616851
616852
616853
616854
616855
616856
616857
616858
616859
616860
616861
616862
616863
616864
616865
616866
616867
616868
616869
616870
616871
616872
616873
616874

616875
616876
616877
616878
616879
616880
616881
616882
616883
616884
616885
616886
616887
616888
616889
616890
616891
651009
651012
651017
651025
651031
651033
651039
651043
651051
651055
651058
651060
651062
651065
651067
651068
651069
651070
651071
651072

FAIZA BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

RABIA RANI

LAIBA

MARYAM SHAHZADI

ALIZA UJALA

SADIA NOUREEN

AMNA ARSHAD

NIDA ASIF

SOMIA FAYAZ

ZOYA PERVEEN

SANIA

ASMA MUBEEN

SAIRA EMAN

NAIMA BIBI

SAIRA KAUSAR

ADINA AKRAM

RIDA ZAINAB

SHUMAILA RIFFAT

TAYYABA AROOJ

IZZA NOUREEN

EMAN FATIMA

ZOYA MAAB

SONIA

LAIBA ASHRAF

FAIZA BATOOL

SAIMA BIBI

WANIA MAKHDOOM

SADIA NOUREEN

KINZA SHAHEEN

ZAINAB RANI

TAYYABA SHOUKAT

MARYAM ARSHAD

AMNA  FIRDOUS

SANA AKHTAR

AMNA AROOJ

EMAN ARSHAD

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

NOOR FATIMA

HINA NOOR

EMAN SHAHZADI

NOOR UL EMAN

ASMA BATOOL

URWA NASIR

TUBA ATTIQUE

EMAN FATIMA

LAIBA SHAHID

MUNTAHA

AMNA ARSHAD

MARIA NAVEED

KINZA TABBASSAM

AQSA FATIMA

FIZA FAWAD

KIRAN MUNEER

PAKEEZA

RUKHSAR GULL

MAHNOOR SIDDIQUE

SALEHA BILAL

MAHNOOR FATIMA

MUSKAN TABBASSUM

RIMSHA PARVEEN

QURAT AL AIN

BAKHTAWAR ALTAF

ANEEZA

ADEEBA

MUQADAS NOOR

UMM E HABIBA

UMM E HABIBA

RIMSHA MUBEEN

AYESHA SHAHZADI

LARAIB SHAHIDA

TASBIHA GHAFOOR

MAHNOOR ZAHRA

MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

MC-I

CSC-I ISL-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

381

416

467

378

387

427

416

361

367

297
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 867

651073
651074
651075
651076
651077
651078
651079
651080
651081
651082
651083
651084
651085
651086
651087
651088
651089
651090
651091
651092
651093
651094
651095
651096
651097
651098
651099
651100
651101
651102
651103
651104
651105
651106
651107
651108
651109

651110
651111
651112
651113
651114
651115
651116
651117
651118
651119
651120
651121
651122
651123
651124
651125
651126
651127
651128
651129
651130
651131
651132
651133
651134
651135
651136
651137
651138
651139
651140
651141
651142
651143
651144
651145
651146

AMBER SHABBIR

SAWERA

SAWERA AFREEN

AMMARA RAMZAN

QURAT UL AIN

AREEBA KIRAN

MEHWISH JAVED

ABRISH FATIMA

MEHREEN

NAYAB AMJAD

ANEES FATIMA

MOMINA

UMM E HABIBA

KIRAN SHAHZADI

ALEEZA GULSHAN

TATHEER BATOOL

ABEERA SHAREEF

MOATTAR FATIMA

SAWERA ZULFIQAR

JAVERIA MUJEEB

TANAWISH BIBI

AROOJ ZAFAR

ANUSHA RIZWAN

MAHNOOR FATIMA

UMM-E-MARYAM

SHEHNAZ BEGUM

MADIHA BATOOL

SHABANA KAUSAR

MUBEEN FATIMA

AROOJ FATIMA

HAJIRA KHIZAR

AREEBA ASGHAR

SEHRISH NOOR

SAMMER FATIMA

RABAIL NAZIM

AYESHA SAFDAR

MEHWISH

MAHNOOR FATIMA

MEHREEN FATIMA

MUSKAN ZAHRA

HALIMA SADIA

SEHAR FATIMA

KHADIJA ZAINAB

MAHAM FATIMA

LUBABA KHATOON

YASHFA QAMAR

QURAT UL AIN

MAHNOOR TARIQ

AREEBA NOOR

ARSHIA SHAHEEN

MALAIKA SAJID

MUQADDAS SHAHZADI

ZEENAT BIBI

AYESHA ASGHAR

DUA GULZAR

AMMARA TARIQ

SUMAIRA YASMEEN

KAINAT SIKANDAR

GULSHAN ZAHRA

TEHREEM FATIMA

TAHIRA BIBI

MUNEEBA MINHAS

MONAZA RANI

TAHIRA NOOR

MUSKAN HANIF

MUSKAN ZAHRA

ZUNAIRA ZAHEER

TEHREEM SABA

TANZEELA BIBI

TEHSEEN NARJIS

JAVERIA PARVEEN

AREEZA IMRAN

MAHNOOR

FARZEEN FATIMA

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

366

327
387
343

371

400

400
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RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO
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BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 868

651147
651148
651149
651150
651151
651152
651153
651154
651155
651156
651157
651158
651159
651160
651161
651162
651163
651164
651165
651166
651167
651168
651169
651170
651171
651172
651173
651174
651175

616893
616897
616900
616903
616905
616908
616911
616914

616918
616921
616924
616927
616930
616933
616936
616939

KAINAT ASGHAR

BUSHRA BIBI

ALISHA MATLOOB

NAHEED AKHTAR

KANEEZ FATIMA

NOUREEN AKRAM

BUSHRA SHAHEEN

BUSHRA PARVEEN

ANOOSHA NISAR

RAVEEDA IMTIAZ

ADEEBA PARVEEN

NARGIS BIBI

SHAMSA KANWAL

HIJAB ZAKIRA

BEENISH IRFAN

MUSKAN FATIMA

ANSARIA SIKANDAR

SAJEELA MAJEED

HAJIRA PARVEEN

UMM E KALSOOM

MAROOSHA FATIMA

AYESHA  IMTIAZ

ALEENA TARIQ

ELAAF FARZAND

MANAHIL NOOR

MUNEEBA SHAHZADI

FARZANA KAUSAR

MEHREEN HAYAT

SHAZIA TAUQEER

HADEEQA IMRAN

ALISHA FAIZ

AYESHA NOOR

AYESHA RANI

AYESHA ZAHRA

FIZA JAVED

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN NOOR

HUMAIRA JAVED

ALISHA KANWAL

BUSHRA SHABBIR

MUNIBA NAEEM

HAJRA BIBI

MUNAZZA MUKHTAR

SEEMAB FATIMA ANWAR

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

437
385

387
437
304
430

399

368
411

426
403
374

383
402
343
413
420
358
343
471

**105003*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL JALAL PUR SHARIF, (JHELUM)
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616941
616942
616944
616946
616948
616950
616953
616954
616956
616958
616961
616963
616965
616967
616968
616971
616973
616975
616977
616979
616981
616983
616985
616987
616989
616991
616993
616994
616996
616998
617000
617002
617004
617006
617008
617011
617012

617014
617017
617018
617020
617022
617023
617024
617025
617026
617027
617028
617029
617030
617031
617032
617033
617034
617035
617036
617037
617038
617039
617040
617041
617042
617043
617044
617045
617046
617047
617048
617049
617050
617051
617052
617053
617054

IZZAH MINAHIL

AMINA SHAFIQUE

MARYAM ISHAQ

AQSA EMAN

RAWISH KAUSER

ALEENA AURANGZAIB

KIRAN SHAHZADI

AIMAN FATIMA

ABEERA

ALISHA KIRAN

MAHNOOR

ALIZA MUQADAS

SABA IJAZ

FIZA EMAN

BUSHRA LIAQAT

IZZA IMTIAZ

KHADIJA MARIA

JAVERIA HAMID

AREESHA ASAWAR

ZAINAB RAZA

EMAN FATIMA

ZARIA ZAINAB

MARYAM FATIMA

NOOR FATIMA

SANA RAFIQUE

KASHAF ZAHRA

SANA MANZOOR

MAHNOOR

AREEBA SHAHZADI

NIMRA ARIF

MARWA TALAT WASEEM

KASHAF FATIMA

MARYAM RANI

MAHAM MALIK

SABA

MARYAM IQBAL

ABIDA SHAHEEN

AROOJ FATIMA

NOOR FATIMA

MINAHIL RUBAB

HUMAIRA AMAAN

AROOJ FATIMA

AMBER BIBI

ALMAS YOUSAF

MUBASHRA ZAHOOR

NEHA SHAFIQUE

HADIA BATOOL

LAIBA BIBI

BISMA RASIB

TAYYABA NOOR

MUNEEBA ISHAQ

SADEEM FATIMA

SOBIA ATTIQ

ZAHRA ARSHAD

EMAN RAFIQUE

KANWAL NISAR

AMBER SHEHZADI

MOBEEN SAFDAR

MUBASHRA SAJID

ISHMAL AROOJ

MALAIKA RASOOL

NOREESHA NOREEN

SAMREEN SHEHZADI

LARAIB ROZI

MEHAK ZAHRA

OZAIFA SAHER

MARYUM SIB TUL HASSAN

MAHNOOR SHAFQAT

AFIFA MARYAM

FAZAILA KHALID

KINZA SHABBIR

ZAHRA KHADIM

MINAHIL WASEEM

MARYAM

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

467
404
379
360
375
498
480
502
410
409
321
391

372
386
433
330
417
358
435
386
351

386
372
404
376
336
425
432
381
451
420
407
432

459

339
314
451
421
312
399
463
438
446
370

448
358
366
440
408
423
482
460
452
394

461
360
422
450

367
443
445
456
449
416
457
448
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 870

617055
617056
617057
617058
617059
617060
617061
617062
617063
617064
617065
617066
617067
617068
617069
617070
617071
617072
617073
617074
617075
617076
617077
617078
617079
617080
617081
617082
617083
617084
617085
617086
617087
617088
617089
617090
617091

617092
617093
617094
617095
617096
617097
617098
617099
617100
617101
617102
617103
617104
617105
617106
617107
617108
617109

MEHAK FIAZ

AMINA BIBI

MADNI BATOOL

RABAIL FATIMA

REHMEEN NAZEER

ISHA BIBI

BUSHRA MUSHTAQ

RADIA ARSHAD

MEHAK SHAFIQUE

NOSHEEN LIAQAT ALI

SADIA RAZZAQ

JAVERIA MAZHAR

MEHWISH FATIMA

AMBER NOOR

LAIBA SIKANDAR

GHULAM AYESHA SANA

MEHAK GULSHAN

ALIYA NOUREEN

LAIBA RANI

IQRA RANI

FIZZA IMRAN

MOMINA EMAN

SANIA

NOUREEN SHAHEEN

SAMRA QAMAR

HADIA NOOR

SANIA MUKHTAR

ZAHRA BATOOL

UMM-E-RUBAB

MAHEEN FARZANA

ALISHA MARYAM

SEHAR IMRAN

LAIBA KIRAN

AMAN SHAHZADI

FIZZA AFZAL

RABIA BASRI

KANEEZ FATIMA

FAJAR ZAHRA

LARAIB UMAR

JAVERIA IMRAN

NAZISH GHAFOOR

AYESHA FATIMA

AIMAN FATIMA

UZMA ILYAS

FAIZA KANWAL

KALSOOM BIBI

SHIZA PARVEEN

AREEBA ALTAF

AMAN PRISHAE

HUSNA BATOOL

YASMEEN ISHTIAQ

UMM-E-SALMA

ALINA SHAHID

HIFZA

SAMAN NAVEED

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

439
464
459
333
387
444
376
445
425
449
459
380
425
382
374
430
428
475
460
449
437
433
402
406
433
464
360
329
348
409
439
414
472
467
459
373
411

433
369
343

437

391
424

338
415
453
436
420
393
345
404
424
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 871

617114
617124
617136
617145
617153
617163
617171
617176

617183
617189
617192
617194
617197
617200
617202

617204
617206
617208
617209
617210
617211
617212
617213
617214
617215
617216
617217
617218
617219
617220
617221
617222
617223
617224
617225
617226

617227
617228
617229
617230
617231
617232
617233
617234
617235
617236
617237
617238
617239
617240
617241
617242
617243
651186
651197
651205
651215
651222
651229
651235
651240
651244
651248
651251
651254
651256
651257
651260
651261
651264
651265
651268
651269

NAZIA PARVEEN

SYEDA MALAIKA ZAINAB

AQSA ALI

MUSKAN

ASIA SOHAIL

AMNA IDREES

MARIA NAVEED

FARHANA BATOOL

KAINAT NADEEM

HAJRA NAEEM

HIJAB ZAHRA

MARYAM BATOOL

SALMA BIBI

SEERAT ZAHRA

URWA KHALID

SABA NAJAM

SALMA RIAZ

ANAM SHAZADI

SANA EJAZ

SABA ZAFAR

NOOR FATIMA

NIDA JAFFAR

KINZA YASIR

HIJAB ZAHRA

SADIA NASIR

MAIRA NADEEM

ZAINAB NADEEM

LAIBA BIBI

ALIYA PARVEEN

IRAM ZAHRA

KINZA AFZAL

SYEDA ANMOL FATIMA

ALIKA TASAWAR

HINA SABIR

ZOYA HASSAN

KASHAF SAKHAWAT

ANAM AMINA

SHAN E ZAHRA

AMNA EMAN

FIZA SHAKEEL

NOOR UL AIN

MEHR UN NISA

EMAN ZAHRA

LEENA ADOOS

SYEDA AKHTER ZAHRA

SHIZA NOREEN

HOORAB NAEEM

FARHANA ASAD

SHEHAR BANO

ZAHRA JABEEN

EMAN ASAD

HEER MALIK

LAIQA BATOOL

LARAIB MUNEER

TEHREEM TANVEER

AIMAN FATIMA

BUSHRA BI

MEHAK MUKHTAR

ALISHA NASEER

MEHAK SAKINA

MEHAK ZAHRA

AROOJ ISHFAQ

ROZAL AKRAM

RIMSHA ALI

AREEJ SHAHID

AREEBA MUNIR

MANAHIL

BUSHRA SAEED

SAVIBA BATOOL

ALISHA KANWAL

DAMIYAL ZAHRA

AROOJ FATIMA

ABEERA UROOJ

GMC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I ETN-I GMC-I PST-I RGE-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

GMC-I

MC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I

MC-I

GMC-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

UC-I

GMC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

368

360
370

434

381

291

359

321

363

345

368

365
396

421

405

**105004*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHEWRA, (JHELUM)
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651271
651274
651275
651276
651277
651278
651279
651280
651281
651282
651283
651284
651285
651286
651287
651288
651289
651290
651291
651292
651293
651294
651295
651296
651297
651298
651299
651300
651301
651302
651303
651304
651305
651306
651307
651308

MEHREEN BIBI

ALISHA

ALISHBA MEHREEN

HUMAIRA ASAD

EMAAN ALI

EMAAN ZAHRA

DIA NAEEM

ALISHA FATIMA

AYESHA TANVEER

ANEELA SAFDAR

QURAT UL AIN

TABINDA ZAINAB

KHUSH BAKHT FATIMA

SAMAN ZAHRA

SUMAIRA ISHAQ

TAHAFAZ ZAHRA

ANMOL ZAINAB

ANDLEEB NAZIR

AMSAL MUSHTAQ

MEHAK FATIMA

KHADIJA MUHAMMAD SALEEM

BAKHTAWAR SHAHZAD

HAJIRA MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SAMIYA SHAKEEL

FALAK ZAINEB

AYESHA NOOR

SAMIYA BATOOL

AROOJ EJAZ

SADAF ZAHRA

BAKHTAWAR HAYA

TASLEEM BEGUM

SADAF NOSHIRWAN

AROOJ LATIF

DUA ZAINAB

NAFEESA BATOOL

JAVARIA TANVEER

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

GS-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I UC-I

CSC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

PASS

MC-I

GS-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I

GMC-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

PASS

358

371

298
341
337
348

391

336
293
373
351
367

450

263

345
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 873

617113
617127
617135
617144
617152
617162
617169
617175
617182
617188
617191
617195
617198
617201
617203
617205
617207
651183
651193
651206
651207
651223
651230
651236
651241
651245
651249
651252
651253
651255
651258
651259
651262
651263
651266
651267
651270

651272
651273

ZAINAB SHAHID

NADIA SALEEM

ASIFA

AMNA JAVED

MISHAL RANI

EMAN ILTAF

MAHA ASIF

EMAN ZAHRA

SANIA RIAZ

MARYAM SALEEM

ZAHRA SALEEM

ISMA SHAKEEL

HAJRA ISRAR

SARA ARZOO

EZZA HIJAB

ISRA IKRAM

NOOR UL AIN

AYESHA MEHMOOD

INSHRA BATOOL

QURAT UL AIN RAUF

KASHMALA MAZHAR

MUBASHRA NAYYER

TAYIBA SALEEM

KIRAN RANI

RAMEEN SHAFQAT

SAWERA BALQESS

AYESHA ZAINAB

ANEEQA SHAFIQ

MEMOONA RUKHSAR MALIK

NAJAF BATOOL

RIMSHA SALEEM

DUA FATIMA

WAJEEHA KALSOOM

AYESHA

SADAF MAJEED

AYESHA KHALID

WADEEHA MUNEER

MUNEEBA MUDASSAR

HALEEMA SADIA

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

319
350
354
280

354
319
334

391
362

397

413

392

367
347

303

334
412

**105005*GOVERNMENT M.C. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHEWRA, (JHELUM)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 874

617249
617250
617261
617267
617270
617276
617281
617286
617291
617296
617301
617306
617310
617314
617319
617323
617326
617328
617334
617339
617341
617345
617348
617355
617356
617360
617363
617364
617365
617366
617367
617368
617369
651312
651318
651322
651327

651331
651333
651337
651341
651346
651349
651353
651357
651362
651366
651369
651373
651379
651383
651387
651390
651392
651394
651395
651396
651397
651398
651399
651400
651401
651402
651403
651404
651405
651406
651407
651408
651409
651410
651411
651412
651413

SAIMA ZAFAR IQBAL

NIMRA MUNAWAR

LUBNA YOUSAF

IMAN FATIMA

HIJJAB FATIMA

NOOR HIJAB

KINZA SAFDER

MARYAM BATOOL

FOZIA SHAKEEL

IQRA PERVEEN

NIDA KOUSAR

SANIA SERWER

RADIA EMAN

SUMBAL SHAHEEN

MARYAM NAZEER

ASIA BATOOL

KINZA BATOOL

SHUMAILA ANJUM SAEED

IQRA ASHRAF

HIFZA ZULFIQAR

MARYAM ZAHRA

RABIA FATIMA

HIFZA AHMED

ADAN NOOR

IRUM SHAHEEN

INSHA NOOR

EMAN FATIMA

ASMA HAYAT

SANA RUBAB

SADIA ZAFAR

MARYAM RAZZAQ

RABIA SADIQA

HIRA ZAINAB

LARAIB

SAMAN MUNIR

MEHAK RANI

ASAWER MUNEER

FAZEELAT FEROZ

MAHEEN RIAZ

WAJEEHA ZAFAR

NAFEESA IRUM

IRISH NOUREEN

ALISHA RAMZAN

AYESHA SADDIQA

MALAIKA ASIF

TOUSEEBA TASAWAR

HIJAB FATIMA

NOSHEEN IQBAL

RIMSHA ARSHAD

UMM E KALSOOM

NAFEESA KANWAL

SADAF NOUREEN

RUKHSAR QADEER

RIMSHA TARIQ

TAYEBA MARYUM

AREEBA BATOOL

ALEENA ZUBAIR

AYESHA BI

ROZINA KANWAL

MUSAHIBA EHSAN

MEHREEN KANWAL

MALAIKA

ALEESHA ZAFAR

MUQADAS BI BI

KAINAT PERVEEN

WANEEZA ADIL

MEHREEN ASHRAF

ALEENA AKHTER

ALEENA ZAFAR

KIRAN HAYAT

AMNA

MINAHIL BI BI

UME HABIBA

FATIMA SAFDER

GMC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

CHE-I

GMC-I GS-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I GS-I

ABSENT

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

CHE-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

371
371
429

341

419
403

386

394
359

396
414

445

338

356
348
344
394

**105006*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL LILLA TOWN, (JHELUM)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 875

651414
651415

617378
617386
617391
617398
617404
617412
617421
617426
617430
617436
617441
617447
617451
617454
617460
617463
617466
617468
617471
617476
617477
617479
617481
617484
617485
617486
617487
617488
617489
617490
617491
617492
617493
617494

617495
617496
617497
617498
617499
617500
617501
617502
617503
617504
617505
617506
617507
617508
617509
617510
617511
617512
617513
617514
617515
617516
617517
617518
617519
617520
617521
617522
617523
617524
617525
617526
617527
617528

SHAHNA MUNTAHA

KIRAN ANDALEEB

MARYAM MURTAZA

WAFA ZAINAB

MARYAM AKHTAR

FIZZA BATOOL

FAKHARA PARVEEN

MARIA IQBAL

ESHA NOUREEN

AQSA MAZHAR

MUSFARA SAEED

FIZZA BATOOL

SANIA YASMEEN

SANIA MEHBOOB

MARWA AYUB

KAINAT

MARYAM BATOOL

NIMRA MAQBOOL

SUNDAS FATIMA

EMAN ZAHRA

MARYAM YASMEEN

NIMRA SHAHEEN

ANUM BATOOL

RABIA ARZAM

MARYAM FATIMA

GHULAM FATIMA

ASIA YASMEEN

RABIA

UMME RUBAB

UMME AIMAN

IRAM SHEHZADI

HAFSA SEERAT

ALIZA KANWAL

AMNA BATOOL

TOOBA MASOOD

SONIA ZAHEER

IRAJ EMAN

ESHA FATIMA

ARIFA BIBI

EMAN ZAHRA

EMAN SHAFQAT

SHUMAILA MUNIR

SADIA INAYAT

SYEDA ZAINAB BUKHARI

AQSA ZULFIQAR

ATIQA BATOOL

SANIA BATOOL

NISA BIVI

ESHA ZAHOOR

BISMA

MISBAH SARFRAZ

MARYAM HAJRA

MUSKAN MEHAK

ZAINAB IMRAN

HAJRA BIBI

IQRA RAFAQAT

MARIA KANWAL

ASIA BATOOL

GHULAM FATIMA

USWA ZAHRA

SAMMAR RAZZAQ

GHULAM FATIMA

HIJAB ZAHRA

ARWA SHAHEEN MINHAS

LAIBA ASGHER

ZAINAB NOOR

NADIA

MISBAH NASEER

FARYAL IJAZ

BISMA KHALID

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I UC-I

ABSENT

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

GMC-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PST-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I

392
414

285

314

456

287
254

369
293
283

324
332
286
314
326
355
391

408
309
335
412

**105007*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PIND DADAN KHAN, (JHELUM)
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RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 876

617529
617530
617531
617532
617533
617534
617535
617536
617537
617538
617539
617540
617541
617542
617543
617544
617545
617546
617547
617548
617549
617550
617551
617552
617553
617554
617555
617556
617557
617558
617559
617560
617561
617562
617563

617564
617565

617566
617567
617568
617569

617570
617571
617572

617573
617574
617575
617576
617577
617578
617579
617580
617581
617582
617583
617584
617585
617586
617587
617588
617589
617590
617591
617592
617593
617594
617595
617596
617597
617598
617599
617600
617601
617602

ZAINAB BIBI

BINT E ZAHRA

SANA NOOR

AMNA ARSHAD

ZOHA KANWAL

HAJRA FAROOQ

SAIRA SAJJAD

SAIRA PARVEEN

HADIA JAMEEL

NIDA NAZIR

FAIZA HIJAB

SARWAT ZAHRA

KAINAT

LAIBA YASMEEN

FARWA BATOOL

SIDRA -TUL -MUNTAHA

SEERAT FATIMA

AZIZ FATIMA

SADIA PARVEEN

ASIA JAMEEL

HAJRA BI

ESHA RANI

SABA NOUREEN

ALINA RAMZAN

MINA YASMEEN

SONIA ARSHAD

AJWA ZAINAB

ZARWA ESHAAL

ZAINAB JAVED

ZARNAB RAMZAN

MUSKAN KANWAL

SIDRA TASNEEM

ALIA TANVEER

AMNA SALEEM

SAIQA NASEER

FAIZA IMRAN

ZOHA KANWAL

AREEBA BI

EMAN ZAHRA

SHUMAILA FATIMA

NIDA MEHREEN

EMAN ZAHRA

IQRA NOOR

EMAN NASEER

GHULAM ZAHRA

IQRA ZAINAB

SIDRA AFZAL

SOBIA ASLAM

SIBQA EMAN

ASIMA MARYAM

AMINA RAFAQAT

SANIA SALEEM

LAIBA TANVEER

LAIBA TANVEER

KASHAF FATIMA

GHULAM FIZA

MARYAM KHAN MASOOD

MUSKAN AKHTER

AREEBA AFSAR

LAIBA

HIRA NOUREEN

SABA SHEHZADI

ISMA GHULAM ALI

SANA AKRAM

IQRA BIBI

TARB MARYAM

AJWA OBAID

IRSA SEHAR

AQSA SHAHZAD

EMAN ZAHRA

ANAM GULL

AQSA BATOOL

IQRA MAHNOOR

FAIQA ZAINAB

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I UC-I

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I

MC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PST-I

PASS

314

330

267
281

243

405

247

310

324

288

265

361
368

307

276
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 877

617603
617604
617605
617606
617607
617608
617609
617610
651421
651423
651434
651437
651444
651453
651455
651463
651465
651472
651475
651477
651481
651483
651485
651489
651493
651494
651499
651502
651503
651505
651507
651508
651509
651510
651511
651512
651513

651514
651515
651516
651517
651518
651519
651520
651521
651522
651523
651524
651525
651526
651527
651528
651529
651530
651531
651532
651533
651534
651535

651536
651537
651538
651539
651540
651541
651542
651543
651544
651545
651546
651547
651548
651549
651550

ATIKA BATOOL

RABIA HINA

SONIA EMAN

LAIBA AFZAL

KAINAT

SAIRA MARYAM

ANSA AMIR

UMM-A-HANI

BAKHTAWAR NASIRA

AROOJ FATIMA

MUQADDAS ISRAR

HASEEBA

MALIKA FATIMA

FATIMA-TU-ZAHRA

AYESHA SANA

FAKHRA BI

EMAN

KHUSHBU ZAHRA

KANEEZ ZAHRA

HANFIA BATOOL

AYESHA SIDDIQUE

ALISHA SEHAR

AIMAN

HALEEMA IQBAL

AYESHA NOOR

HUMAIRA BI

JANEETA NOOR

MEHAK ZAHRA

QURAT UL AIN

MUNIBA IQBAL

AREEBA GULZAR

SHEHREEN FATIMA

SAJAL MEHREEN AKHTAR

ANADIL TEHMINA

MEHAK GULNAZ

AYESHA MEHREEN

ANEETA KOUSAR

EMAAN ZAHRA

SAWAIRA AMJAD

HUSNIA MUNIR

SHANZA

AROOJ FATIMA

AYESHA MAHNOOR

ALEEZA IMRAN

FATIMA ZAHRA

WAJIHA REHAN

AYESHA MAZHAR

TOUSHEEBA RAMZAN

MAAFIA AFZAL

AROOJ NASEER

DUA HABIBA

JAWERIA ALMAS

WAJEEHA AMJAD

QASSMIYA BATOOL

MAHEEN

DUR-E-BATOOL

HUMAIRA KANWAL

MUBARIKA RAUF

MAIMOONA MARYAM

MEHREEN SARFRAZ

ALEENA BUKSH

ALEESHA FATIMA

ALEESHA SAFDAR

KIRAN REHMAN

SHAKEELA PERVAIZ

RUBINA KOUSAR

MEHREEN KOUSAR

AIMAN HASSAN

MAHNOOR FATIMA

MEHAK TARIQ

TAHREEN ZAHRA

AREEBA NAVEED

ALEEZA

DUA-E-BATOOL

MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

GS-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I

CSC-I EC-I EHE-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

350

345

311

400

412
352

335

275

307

292

395
329

415
386
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 878

651551
651552
651553
651554
651555
651556
651557
651558
651559
651560
651561
651562
651563
651564
651565
651566
651567
651568
651569
651570
651571
651572
651573
651574
651575
651576
651577
651578
651579
651580
651581
651582
651583
651584
651585
651586
651587

651588
651589
651590
651591
651592
651593
651594
651595
651596
651597
651598
651599
651600
651601
651602
651603
651604
651605
651606
651607

651608

651609
651610
651611
651612
651613
651614
651615
651616
651617

651618
651619
651620
651621
651622
651623

RABBIA KALSOOM

MAHNOOR

ESHAL FATIMA

MUNEEBA ZAINAB

AYESHA SHEHZADI

SEHRISH KAINAT

AREEHA HAMEED

AREEBA IMRAN

HUMAIRA BATOOL

SABEEN ZAHRA

NALAIN ZAHRA

SAMREENA KANWAL

MAHNOOR

AROOSHAM FATIMA

TOUSEER ZAHRA

MUQADAS FATIMA

PAYAM ZAHRA

HALEEMA SADIA

AIMAN REHMAN

KIRAN FATIMA

AROOJ NASIR

ATTIYA KANWAL

ANEESA MEHREEN

ALISHA BASHIR

BENAZEER ARSHAD BUTT

MAHNOOR

ALISHBA ZAINAB

MARYYAM PARVEEN

AIMAN SABA

ANEEZA EMAN

LARAIB KAMRAN

ALEENA

LARAIB NASIR RAJA

AROOJ SIDDIQA

GULSHAN NOOR FATIMA

DEHLEEZ FATIMA

UMM E HABIBA

AREEBA MUSKAN

SAJAL FATIMA

MUNEEZA AKHTAR

AQEELA ZAFAR

RABBIYA KAINAT

AFSANA KANWAL

EMAAN NADEEM

ZARISH FATIMA

FATIMA

KHADIJA ZAINAB

FAJAR IJAZ

KIRAN SHABBIR

IZZAT RUBAB

AREEBA IJAZ

SAJAL NOOR

TAHBEER MUQADAS

SAMAN ZAHRA

RUBILA ZAINAB

SAEEDA BIBI

AREEDA SAIF

UMM-E-HABIB

TEHZEEB ZAHRA

MEHREEN

TASKEEN ZAHRA

AYESHA TOUQEER

KHUSHNOOD FATIMA

SHAHIDA NADEEM

KHADIJA MAZHAR

KHADIJA TUL KUBRA

SUMAIRA RANI

MEHWISH JABEEN

RABBIYA ABBAS

SEHAR IMRAN

ALEEZA IKRAM

AROOJ FATIMA

TANZEELA

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CSC-I MC-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I GS-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

ABSENT

BIO-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

ABSENT

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I EHE-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

278

410

338

425

304

461

325

318

363

371

311
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 879

651624
651625
651626
651627
651628
651629
651630

617615
617620
617625
617630
617635
617639
617640
617644
617649
617652
617656
617659
617662
617665
617669
617671
617676
617679
617681
617682
617684
617685
617686
617687
617688
617689
617690
617691
617692
617693

617694
617695
617696
617697
617698
617699
617700
617701
617702
617703
617704
617705
617706
617707
617708
617709
617710
617711
617712
617713
617714
617715
617716
617717
617718
617719
617720
617721
617722
617723

AREESHA ALI

SAMREEN RAMZAN

MUQADDAS PARVEEN

ANEELA ZAHRA

SANA

SAWAIRA

MOZINA KIRAN

RABIA

EMAN FATIMA

IQRA ZAINAB

HAFSA ASLAM

SYEDA HIJAB FATIMA

JASIA ANJUM

SONIA TABASSUM TARAR

IQRA ARSHAD

KINZA KHIZAR

MEHRAB FATIMA

SABA NOREEN

GHAZAL MAZHAR

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

HAWA KOUSAR

FAIZA MUNIR

EMAN ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

SYEDA KISA ZAINAB KAZMI

AJWA NOOR

NOOR FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

LAIBA NAWAZ

AMNA SHEHZAD

AMINA  BATOOL

ASMA UL HUSSNA

DEEBA MUNIR

EMAN FATIMA

RAIMA RIAZ

SYEDA HOOR UL AIN FATIMA

KASHAF SHAHZADI

LAIBA NAZIR

SYEDA TATHEER FATIMA

ZAHRA BATOOL

SAMIA ZAINAB

SYEDA SHEHREEN FATIMA NAQVI

SYEDA KASHISH TANVEER SHIRAZI

RABIA NOREEN

SIDRA SADIA

ESHA NOOR

QOUSAIN ZAHRA

SANIA SAFDAR

AMINA BABAR

BISMA GHULAM ALI

SABA MEHFOOZ

SABA NOOR

TANIA KANWAL

IRMA AFZAL

ASRA KANWAL

AMINA BASHIR

IQRA SIKANDAR

NIDA EMAN

ZAINAB NOREEN

SAIRA ASAD

EMAN FATIMA

SYEDA TEHREEM FATIMA

ZAINAB QAISAR

EMAN FATIMA

ZAINAB BIBI

IFRA AAMIR

ABSENT

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

BIO-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

ISL-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

327
306

354
345

470
373
409
472
447
433
373
460
437
442

426
321

391

359

362
350
336

395
488

463
399
386

435

397
419
440
395
411

381

401
413
437
402
432
422

414
494
406
460
412
488
416
427

**105008*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PINDI SAID PUR,  (JHELUM)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 880

617724
617725
617726
617727
617728
617729
617730
617731
617732
617733
617734
617735
617736
617737
617738
617739
617740
617741
617742
617743
617744
617745
617746
617747
617748
617749
617750
617751
651632
651637
651641
651646
651647
651651
651657
651661
651664

651667
651670
651672
651674
651676
651678
651680
651682
651683
651684
651685
651686
651687
651688
651689
651690
651691
651692
651693
651694
651695
651696
651697
651698
651699
651700
651701
651702
651703
651704
651705
651706
651707
651708
651709
651710
651711

KINZA SHAHZADI

WANIA TAZMEEM

IZZA FATIMA

BISMA AKRAM

MISHAAL FATIMA

WAFA ZAINAB

KANWAL FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN SEHAR

MISHAL SHABBIR

SIDRA BATOOL

SYEDA ABRU ZAHRA

ZONIA NAWAZ

BISMA AFZAAL

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN ZAHRA

RABIA MEHREEN

SANA TANVEER

SAHRA BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

SYEDA RIDA ZAINAB

HAMNA SAJID

SADIA SULTANA

KINZA TEHREEM

SYEDA UMM E KALSOOM

TAYYABA KANWAL

EMAN GUL

AIMEN AZHAR

AL-NISA IJAZ

MARYAM BATOOL

MUFASIRA AYESHA

KHADIJA BIBI

MUNEEZA SULTAN

ANEESA MUBEEN

ALISHA RANI

ALISHBA IRAM

AYESHA MUJTABA

BAKHTAWAR AFGAN

UMM E KALSOOM

MARYAM ISHAQ

NOUREEN RAFAQAT

SUNDAS ZAHID

TAWASSUL ZAHRA

MAHNOOR

MUNEEBA UMAR

ANMOOL ZAINAB

ALISHA KANWAL

SEERAT FATIMA

MAHNOOR

ALISHA IQRAR

ALISHA

CHAMAN MALAIKA IQBAL

TAFSEER ZAHRA

AAISHA SADIQA

UME ROMAN

KAINAT TARIQ

MARYAM RAMZAN

RIMSHA ZAFAR

MUQADAS EMAN

YASHFA IMAN FATIMA

TEHREEM AFZAL

NASREEN AKHTER

HAJAB RASHID

AROOJ FATIMA

UZAIFA ARIF

MINAHIL SHAFQAT

EEMAN AFROZ

SAWIRA TASAWAR

SAVERA ALI

NIDA

MEHWISH RANI

KIRAN TANVEER

MARYAM NAWAZ

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I UC-I

PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

352
468
353
404
421
422
478
425
300
434
456
471
366

402
305

417
431
362
370
394
469
403
419
394

401
437

385
431

387
391

457
479

475

440
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 881

651712
651713
651714
651715
651716
651717
651718
651719
651720
651721
651722
651723
651724
651725
651726
651727
651728
651729
651730
651731
651732
651733
651734
651735
651736
651737
651738
651739
651740
651741
651742
651743
651744
651745
651746
651747
651748

651749
651750
651751
651752
651753

ALISHBA IMRAN

RABBIA SAJID

SEHRISH RUBAB

MEHRISH WASEEM AKHTAR

HALIMA SADIA

MAHNOOR AKBAR

AMBER FATIMA

SWAIRA MURTAZA

KEHKSHAN SHAKEEL

SHANZA AZHAR

ALISHBA ALI

UMM-E-TAYYBA

AYESHA TANVEER

SHEHREEN KANWAL

KISHWAR MUBEEN

MAHNOOR

SHABANA KANWAL

ALISHA REHMAN

AROOJ FATIMA

MEHAK RANI

RIMSHA RASIB

TABEENA EMAN

BUSHRA SHAHBAZ

FATIMA AROOJ

HAJIRA BIBI

TABEER RANI

SIMRAN IFTIKHAR

AROOJ FATIMA

FATIMA NAWAZ

AFSHAN BIBI

MARYAM BIBI

PARWASHA SAJID

MUQADAS ASIM

AIMAN ASGHAR

GUL BASHRA KANWAL

TEHREEM FATIMA

MEMOONA AZHAR

ARSHIA NOOR

ANEESA BATOOL

MOBEEN YOUSAF

MOBEEN FATIMA

WAJEEHA

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

415
447

428
421

403

431
441
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 882

620274
620277
620279
620280
620283
620285
620287
620289
620290
620292
620295
620297
620298
620300
620303
620305
620307
620309
620311
620312
620315
620316
620318
620321
620323
620324
620327
620328
620331
620333
620334
620337
620338
620341
620342
620344
620347

620349
620350
620352

ZARNAB ZIA

ALISHA BANO

MALAIKA NOOR

BUSHRA NISAR

HOZAIFA BATOOL

ALEENA FAROOQ

HADIA BATOOL

NAWAL FATIMA

KAINAT RAZA

KHALIQA PARVEEN

HIJAB ZAHRA

WARDA NISA

TANIA DUR E SHEHWAR

ARZOO SABIR

LUBNA

AMINA BATOOL

SAMEET ZAHRA

RABIA ZAHRA

EMAN ZAHRA

SANIA BIBI

MARYAM ZAHRA

MUTEEBA NISAR

MALAIKA TABASSUM

MEHAR FATIMA

DUA ZULFIQAR

SEHAR NOOR

URBA NOOR

MUNTIHA EMAN

SOBIA YASMEEN

TEHLEEL ZAHRA

AQSA NADEEM

EMAN FATIMA

AAMSA ASMAT

MALIHA FATIMA

ABROO FATIMA

HADIA NADEEM

NADIA NADEEM

SURRAYA BATOOL

ZULAIKHA BIBI

LARAIB LAIBA

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

410

373
387
475
381
369
416

325
403
386

366
392

407

378

382
379
389

415

**105009*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SAROBA, (JHELUM)
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 883

620354
620359
620363
620369
620375
620379
620383
620392
620397
620398
620402
620409
620412
620414
620416
620417
620419
620421
620423
620425
620427
620428
620429
620430
620431
620432
620433
620434
620435
620436
620437
620438
663380
663381

620115
620117

620118
620119

EMAN FATIMA

UMME HABIBA

RIMZA BATOOL

KINZA NOOR

RABBIA BIBI

AQSA

RABEEQA ZAINAB

EMAN ZAHRA

TEHREEN FATIMA

EMAN AZHAR

ADEELA SAFDAR

SAMREEN FATIMA

KAINAT ZAREEF

ZULAIKHAN BIBI

FARHEEN AKHTAR

BEENISH GONDAL

ALEEZA NASEER

MEHTAB RAMZAN

MARYAM FATIMA

NOOR UL AIN FATIMA

ADAN FATIMA

MARIA BIBI

SIDRA NOOR

SHEHZEEN FATIMA

SABRAN NAWAZ

AQSA TEHREEN

SYEDA FATIMA BINTUL HUDA

AYESHA MARIA

SUMAIRA ABBAS

ASIA NOUREEN

SAMAN FATIMA

NOOR UL HUDA

IQRA MUBEEN

IQRA MUBEEN

NOOR SHEHZADI

ADEENA GUL

SIDRA

LAIBA ASHRAF

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

334

322
391
404

455

345

364

307
298

324
382

**105010*GOVERNMENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TOBA, (JHELUM)

**105011*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,HARANPUR TEHSIL PIND DADAN KHAN (JHELUM)
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RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 884

620120
620121
620122
620123
620124
620125
620126
620127
620128
620129
620130
620131
620132
620133
620134
620135
620136
620137
620138
620139
620140
620141
620142
620143
620144
620145
620146
620147
620148
620149
620150
620151
620152
620153
620154
620155
620156

620157
620158
620159
620160
620161
620162
620163
620164
620165
620166
620167
620168
620169
620170
620171
620172
620173
620174
620175
620176
620177
620178
620179
620180
620181
620182
620183
620184
620185
620186
620187
620188
620189
620190
620191
620192
620193

HIJAB SHABBIR

MARYAM ARSHAD

LAIBA ASGHAR

RAHEEN FAROOQ

MANAHIL FATIMA

EMAN ZAHRA

FATIMA YASMEEN

AYESHA MUKHTAR

AREEZA FATIMA

SANIA

MEHVISH KANWAL

MUSFIRAH NOOR

HINA RUBAB

SANA NAZAR

EMAN NOOR

IQRA ZAHID

UME HABIBA

LAIBA ZAFAR

HAJRA BATOOL

HANIA FIAZ

ZAINAB RAINA

GHULAM ZAINAB

RUBAB

DUR E ZAHRA

MUBEEN FATIMA

ARSHIA ABID

AMMARA YASMEEN

AREEBA RIAZ

HIJAB ZAHRA

ZAINAB RASOOL

SHAISTA INAYAT

MARYAM YASMEEN

SADIA SAFDAR

FAIZA NOUREEN

MEERAB ALI

SANIA ARSHAD

FATIMA TUZ ZAHRA

MALAIKA SHEHZADI

MAHNOOR ASGHAR

EMAN IFTIKHAR

RODABA SEHAR

SHAHIDA BATOOL

AQSA NOUREEN

MISBAH NOUREEN

MAHNOOR FATIMA

MEHAK ZULFIQAR

ZAINAB FATIMA

FAIZA RANI

HAFSA SABIR

MAHAM MOAZZAM

LARAIB ZAHEER

BUSHRA PARVEEN

TEHREEM

HUMAIRA ASLAM

MAHNOOR FATIMA

JAWERIA EHSAN

UME RUBAB

SANIA JAVED

ALEESHA AMAN SAJID

SHAIZA KIRAN

MUBASHRA HANIF

MAHNOOR AKRAM

HIJAB FAROOQ

SEHRISH

AZKA ZAHEER

AREEBA EMAN

SAMAN ZAHRA

NARMEEN

SAMAN IJAZ

BUSHRA JABEEN

AZKA ASLAM

AYESHA NOOR

MANAL AKHTAR

MARIA EHSAN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PST-I UC-I

EC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

378
305
311
362
455
253
260
367
304
319

376
304

350
388

430

299
441
322
285
405

380
295

389

336
473
462
350
296
369

306
323
374
393

391
375
377
434
315

442
402
430
432
374
326
393
382
429
443
407
435

388
394
382
487
358
415
424
396
333
397
386
462
464
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 885

617753
617759
617766
617771
617776
617786
617790
617796
617800
617804
617810
617814
617818
617822
617828
617832
617836
617840
617844
617847
617851
617855
617859
617863
617866
617870
617875
617878
617881
617888
617892
617896
617899
617902
617904
617906
617908

617909
617911
617913
617916
617918
617920
617922
617924
617926
617928
617930
617932
617933
617934
617935
617936
617937

SADIA BATOOL

NADIA HASSAN

EMAN ZAINAB

AROOJ FATIMA

KAINAT AZAM

AIMAN NAZ

NOOR FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

AYESHA SADIQA

AROOJ KAMRAN

ANUMTA SHABBIR

MARYUM FATIMA

ZAHRA BATOOL

HUMAIRA AZIZ

LARAIB AROOJ

BUSHRA NASREEN

TEHREEM ANJUM

HAMNA TABASAM

SADIA KANWAL

MARYUM

MAH NOOR ISHFAQ

MINAHIL FATIMA

TAYYABA AMBREEN

BAKHTAWAR ZAHID

JAWAIRA MUNEER

BUSHRA NAFEES

NAJAF ZAHRA

ALIA ZAHOOR

SIBGHA FAISAL

ASMA SHAHZADI

AMNA BI BI

EMAN SAFDAR

ZAINAB NADEEM

SADIA EMAN

MAH NOOR

ESHA EMAN

BUSHRA HAFEEZ

SHANZA ZAHEER

ALIA BATOOL

MEHREEN TARIQ

AIMAN ZAHRA

MALIKA ASHRAF

MOBARRA IRUM

AREESHA IMRAN

NOOR SABA

AMNA BIBI

ALISHBA MUSKAN

EMAN ZAINAB

NOUSHEEN ASHRAF

MEHAK FATIMA

ZAINAB PARVEEN

DUA ZAHRA

AREEBA ZAHEER

IFRA PARVEEN

ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

ABSENT

MC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

369
277

386
374
328

364

377
399
348

365

421

359

335

345

313

395
401

329

389

368

336
353

359

**105012*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, GHARIBWAL, TEH. PIND DADAN KHAN (JHELUM)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 886

617755
617760
617768
617774
617777
617784
617789
617795
617801
617805
617809
617813
617817
617821
617825
617829
617833
617837
617841
617845
617849
617853
617857
617861
617865
617869
617873
617877
617882
617886
617890
617894
617897
617900
617903
617905
617907

617910
617912
617914
617915
617917
617919
617921
617923
617925
617927
617929
617931

MINAL TUFAIL

SAWERA NAWAZ

HIFZA REHMAN

MUNTAHA NAVEED

ALEEBA SHAIDA

HAREEM MARYAM

AYESHA LARAIB

TEHMINA TALIB

SAMINA BIBI

AMBER MUMTAZ

ROSHEEN FATIMA

LARAIB

HAJIRAN MEHBOOB

HAJIRA BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

DUA ZAHRA

ZAINAB MUMTAZ

NAHLAIN ZAHRA

NIDA TOUQEER

MAHNOOR SHABIR

SONAINA BIBI

RIMSHA TEHREEM

SUMAIRA ALTAF

MEHREEN ABID

RANIA KHALID

LARAIB FATIMA

ANUM SANA

EMAN ZAHRA

ANUM JAHANGIR

MISHAL FATIMA

DUA ZAHRA

AREEBA QAISER

ISMA HAIDER GONDAL

IQRA NOUREEN

ALEESHA NADEEM

SHUMAILA BEGUM

RABIA AMIN

IMRANA BIBI

ZIL E HUMMA

SANIA NAWAZ

KINZA SHABIR

ANZALA NOOR

MONIKA KANWAL

ADEEBA SHAHBAZ

MEHMOONA SHAHZADI

JAWERIA ANJUM

ROSHEEN FATIMA

SAWERA TANVEER

SANA ZAFAR

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

401
293

465
322
366
369
417
319

324

386

356
340
351
354
354
312
396

431
422

349

360

350

346

375
344
374
357
355

422
374
364

323

**105013*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ISMAILWAL JHELUM
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 887

617945
617946
617958
617962
617971
617977
617985
617989
617998
618005
618011
618016
618021
618024
618028
618031
618034
618037
618039
618040
618043
618044
618045
618046
618047
618048
618049
618050
618051
618052
618053
618054
618055
618056
618057
618058
618059

618060
618061
618062
618063
618064
618065
618066
618067
618068
618069
618070
618071
618072
618073
618074
618075
618076
618077
618078
618079
618080
618081
618082
618083
618084
618085
618086
618087
618088
618089
618090
618091
618092
618093
618094
618095
618096

AFSHAN AKRAM

ZAINAB SHAHID

AYEZA AMAN

EMAN ZAHRA

HIRA ASHRAF

SUMBAL SHAHEEN

FARWA JAVED

SANIA LIAQAT

SABA BATOOL

FARIA ALTAAF

RIDA AFZAL

ANAM ARSLAN

NOOR FATIMA

RABIA AZHAR

NOOR FATIMA

ESHA BATOOL

AMAN ZAHRA

SANIA SHEHZAD

IQRA RANI

EMAN ZAHRA

ZEENAT BATOOL

HADIA RIAZ

MISBAH BATOOL

IQRA ASMAT

LAIBA ZAFAR

IQRA YASMIN

RABIA SHABBIR

HIJAB FATIMA

HOOR SHUMAIL

NABIA SULTAN

FARWA BATOOL

IQRA MOBEEN

NIMRA KANWAL

AQEEDAT FATIMA

HUSNA IFTIKHAR AHMAD

ZAHRA SAEED

HIJAAB ZAHRA

NIGHAT SHAHEEN

SEERAT FATIMA

ISHA TARIQ

MOQADDAS RANI

AREEBA MANZOOR

TAYYABA BATOOL

EMAN ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

FAIZA TARIQ

ASIMA NOOR

EMAN FATIMA

MUSKAN ZAHRA

NAIMA ILLYAS

GHULAM MUQADDAS FATIMA

YUSRA EMAN

MARYAM REHMAN

INSHAL ZAINAB

MUSKAN AYUB

IRUM SHAHZADI

SYEDA KHATIBA ZAINAB HAMDANI

MAVIA NOUREEN

RAINA BATOOL

MARIAM

AYEZA SHABIR

NOOR FATIMA

ANIA GUL

MARYAM ZAHRA FAROOQ

SANA JAVED

HIJJAB FATIMA

FARHAT ZAHRA

SOUHANA NAZIR

AREEDA FATIMA

SHABANA RANI

UJALA NAWAZ

DURYAB BATOOL

RABIA NAWAZ

ZAINAB ZAHRA

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

314

364
371

321
353

325

388

362
382

318
334
329
370

**105014*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PINNANWAL TEH PD KHAN JHELUM
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 888

618097
651755
651765
651772
651780
651789
651796
651804
651808
651813
651818
651823
651828
651833
651836
651840
651844
651848
651853
651856
651859
651860
651862
651865
651867
651868
651869
651870
651871
651872
651873
651874
651875
651876
651877
651878
651879

651880
651881
651882
651883
651884
651885
651886
651887
651888
651889
651890
651891
651892
651893
651894
651895
651896
651897
651898
651899
651900
651901
651902
651903
651904
651905
651906
651907
651908
651909
651910
651911
651912
651913

TAYYABA NOOR

MAHNOOR FATIMA

MEHWISH NOOR

ESHAL ZAHRA

SUMAYYA ANWAR

MALIHA ZAHRA

AFEEFA ZAINAB

RAMEEN ZAHRA

FARSUM GULL

ALEESHA NASEER

AYESHA NOOR

TANZEELA IMTIAZ

MEHAK FIAZ

KOMAL

AMBER ZAHRA

AMREEN NAWAZ

ALEEHA ASIF

MUSFRA QASIM

EMAAN FATIMA

ALISHA FATIMA

BAKHTAWAR NISA

UROOJ FATIMA

AYESHA FAROOQ

AYESHA KANWAL

FARKHANDA BATOOL

SUMAIRA SARFRAZ

ALEEZA KANWAL

BANEEN ZAHRA

GHAZIA BATOOL

MAHREEN SHAUKAT

DARAIN FATIMA

TANZILA NADEEM

KANIZ FATIMA

SHAKEELA BIBI

ESHA

KIRAN SHEHZADI

TAMKEEN ZAHRA

BUSHRA PARVEEN

FAJAR TARIQ

SAMAN RIAZ

MUBEEN ZAHRA

RAMEEN IJAZ

SHAZMA TARIQ

MUBEEN ZAHRA

TEHREEM FIZA

AMNA

BASHRA TOUQEER

ALEENA ANJAM

MUNIZA ARSHAD

TEHREEM ISHAQ

DUA ZAINAB

SAMAN BATOOL

MAHNOOR FATIMA

RAHEELA NOUREEN

AROOJ ZAHRA

SUMAIRA ASGHAR

RAMEEN MUBASHIR

GULSHAN SHAHEEN

AYESHA SULMAN

MAHNOOR FATIMA

KANEEZ FATIMA

AIMAN MAQSOOD

MINAHIL KHAN

MINAHIL SHEHZAD

MOMINA TEHREEM

LARAIB NASIR

OMAIMA NOOR

KASHMALA

MAHNOOR

ALEEZA BILAL

LARAIB TARIQ

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

416

335
417
382

400

461

381

386www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 889

620194
620197
620199
620200
620203
620205
620207
620208
620209
620210
620211
620212
620213
620214
620215
620216
620217
620218
620219
620220
620221
620222
620223
620224
620225
620226
620227
620228
620229
620230
620231
620232
620233
620234
620235

620236

620237
620238
620239
620240
620241
620242
620243
620244
620245
620246
620247
620248
620249
620250
620251
620252
620253
620254
620255
620256
620257
620258
620259
620260
620261
620262
620263
620264
620265
620266
620267
620268
620269
620270
620271
620272
620273

ALEESHA BATOOL

WAJIHA BATOOL

RIMSHA NOUREEN

MANAHIL

NOUREEN FATIMA

NABEELA KHAN

MUQADAS NOUREEN

UROOJ MUMTAZ

ALEENA ABBAS

UMME HABIBA

KINZA AFZAL

AROOJ FATIMA

NOSHEEN ZAHRA

KIRAN MUMTAZ

HINA NOUSHEEN

SHAKEELA AKHTAR

NIDA SULTANA

NIDA YASMEEN

MEHNAZ FATIMA

MUQADAS

HABEEBA REHMAN

YASMEEN ASLAM

MARRIAM NAZAR

ALEENA LIAQAT

ALEEZA EHSAN

ALEEZA PARVEEN

KIRAN BATOOL

ALEEZA BATOOL

AFREEN AFTAB

ALEENA RIAZ

RABIA KULSOOM

KAINAT ZAHARA

SAIRA YASMEEN

MAFIA BATOOL

ARSHEEN ZAHRA

AFSHAN IKRAM

SAMBREEN  AKHTAR

KAINAT SHEHZADI

NAZEERA

ALEENA

AQSA NOUREEN

MARIA AKBAR

UMME RUBAB

TABEER GULISTAN

MARYAM ILTAF

FAREEDA

AYESHA NOUREEN

AZIZ FATIMA

FAIZA NASEEM

FAREEBA NOUREEN

SANIA EHSAN

KINZA BATOOL

MARRIAM BI

SHANZAY FAROOQ

AROOJ FATIMA

JAVERIA

IQRA IKRAM

ANEEQA ANUM

MEHNAZ NOUREEN

NIMRA YASMEEN

SANIA ASLAM

SABA BATOOL

AZRA NAZAR

SHEHREEN FATIMA

ITRA REHMAN

TANZEELA  NAZAR

SARIA ILYAS

MARYAM BATOOL

WAJHIA IBRAR

BAKHTAWAR PARVEEN

SAJAL ZAHRA

SADIA BATOOL

NOUREEN FATIMA

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I

CSC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

UC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

BIO-I PST-I

UC-I

PASS

UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

ABSENT

UC-I

261
325

357

299

357
308
358

333

304
361

289

250

271
280

272
377
335
309
319

354

330
284
281
284
345
370
321
346

302

**105015*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KANDWAL TEH PD JHELUM
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 890

620441
620443
620447
620449
620451
620455
620457
620460
620461
620463
620466
620468
620469
620471
620474
620476
620477
620479
620482
620484
620486
620488

620440
620444
620446
620450
620453
620456
620458
620459

620462
620464
620465

620467
620470

620472
620473
620475
620478
620480
620481
620483
620485
620487
620489
620490
620491
620492
620493

JAWERIA FAROOQ

RAMEEN TAHIRA

GHULAM FATIMA

ANOSHAY DUSTAGIR

UROOJ FATIMA

HUMAIRA PARVEEN

SEHRISH BATOOL

TAYABA NOOR

TANZEELA BATOOL

SYEDA HAMINA BATOOL

SYEDA MARIA MANAHIL

BANEEN FATIMA

ALEENA MUKHTAR

SABA MASOOD

SHERBANO

SUMAIRA YASMEEN

AMNA AKBAR

ALEENA ZAHOOR

TANZEELA SAFDAR

SHANZAY RUSTAM

FOZIA FAROOQ

IQRA SHAHEEN

HALEEMA SADIA

SHAHWAR ZAINAB

ZAHRA FATIMA

SABOOR FATIMA

SANA BATOOL

TEHSEEN ARIF

MUQARRAB ANAB

FATIMA BI BI

BISMA EMAN

JAMEELA

BASHARAT FATIMA

NABEELABI BI

NOOR HASHIM

ISHA NOOR

MARYAM FATMA

EMAN ALI

HINA IJAZ

SIDRA SARFRAZ

RABIA ROOMAN

NAYYAR NOOR

BUSHRA ZAHRA

RABAIL ZAHRA

AMINA BATOOL

KHADIJA TUL KUBRA

ALEESHA PARVEEN

KHASEEBA FATIMA

MUBEEN FATIMA

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

405

312

338

456
383
309

383
300

393
311
316

**105016*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL LANGER TEH PD KHAN JHELUM
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 891

620494
620495
620496
620497
620498
620499
620500
620501
620502
620503
620504

620505
620506
620507
620508
620509
620510
620511
620512
620513
620514
620515
620516
620517
620518
620519
620520
620521
620522
620523
620524
620525
620526

616894
616896
616899

616902
616906
616909

MALAIKA NOOR

ALISHBA BASHIR

MISBAH NASEER

RIDA ZAHRA

ATIQA NOOR

SIDRA BATOOL

ANUM ZAHRA

ADAN FATIMA

MUNEEBA EHSAN

SUMAYA BATOOL

MARYAM SULTANA

ZAINAB AMEER

MUBEEN ASIF

ANEELA ARSHAD

KHADIJA IMRAN

MUSARAT FATIMA

USBA NOREEN

SIDRA TUL MUNTAHA

AMAN AMNA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

SUNDAS FIRDOS

AMAN FATIMA

MEHWISH BATOOL

MUBEEN KOUSAR

UMME AMMARA

ASMA BATOOL

RABIA GULZAR

ANDLEEB FATIMA

TATHEER ZAHRA

MALAIKA ANSAR

MUSFIRAH KHALID

BUSHRA ZAHRA

UMME SIDRA

AYESHA FATIMA

SIDRA MOBEEN

ALEESHA MAQSOOD

ALIZA AKBAR

ZAHRA FATIMA

JAMEELA TOUSEEF

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

404
360

389
359
390
342
359

352

345

442
319
405

377
406
342

**105018*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL WAGH TEH PIND DADAN KHAN (JHELUM)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 892

616912
616915
616917
616920
616923
616926
616929
616932
616935
616938
616940
616943
616945
616947
616949
616951
616952
616955
616957
616959
616960
616962
616964
616966
616969
616970
616972
616974
616976
616978
616980
616982
616984
616986
616988
616990
616992

616995
616997
616999
617001
617003
617005
617007
617009
617010
617013
617015
617016
617019
617021

NAFEESA ABBAS

SHANZAY QASIER

IQRA REHMAN

SIDRA QASIM

SIMRAN IFTIKHAR

RAMEESHA FAZIL

AMINA BI

MARVA TANVEER

MARIA ARSHAD

HIFZA RAMZAN

ARZOO ASHRAF

IRAM AURANGZEB

EMAN TANVEER

MUDASSRA YOUNIS

HAJRA BIBI

AFIFA KOUSAR

ZARMEEN FAYYAZ

FAZAILA NOOR

FIZA RASIB

UMM-E-HABIBA

SANA BIBI

SANIA JAVED

SAMMAN NAZEER

SUMAIRA PARVEEN

AYESHA SIDDIQA

AROOJ FATIMA

KASHAF NAZ

YASSRA SAGHEER

MARYAM SADDIQUE

MUNEEBA ARFAN

KHADIJAH FATIMA

NIMRA YOUNAS

SOFIA TARIQ

MARVA NAZ

LAIBA  BATOOL

PAKEEZA AZMAT

SAIMA HANIF

SAKINA ISHAQ

SAWERA KHATOON

ZAINIAB ARSHAD

SAWERA ARSHAD

SANA MAZHAR

FIZA PERVAIZ

HADIBA NOOR

HALEENA TARIQ

AMNA BATOOL

ZAIB-UN-NISA

RIZWA MOBEEN

AQSA JAVED

HAJRA AMANAT

MINAHIL FATIMA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

370
398
425
444
344
428
320
424
451
382
434
425
451
396
420
456
450
458
350
424
414
356
383
332
332
373
398
396
402
402
365
392

417
379
368
361

464
408
349
316
441
376
373
434
395
430

397
463
436
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 893

617939
617948
617959
617967
617973
617980
617982
617992
617997
618006
618012
618015
618020
618025
618029
618032
618035
618036
618038
618041
618042
651760
651769
651776
651785
651792
651799
651803
651809
651814
651819
651824
651829
651832
651835
651839
651843

651847
651852
651855
651858
651861
651863
651864
651866

AROOBA KOUSAR

ADEEBA NASIR

AMNA NOUREEN

FIZZA SAFDAR

SABA ARIF

ALIZA KHURSHEED

FARZANA KOUSAR

TAYYBA ASGHAR

AMNA MURTAZA

IZZA BATOOL

ZOYA JAMSHAID

LAIBA MEHREEN

HUMA TAHIR

TAYYABA ZAMAN

ZAINAB RASHEED

ALINA AKHTAR

SAIRA AMEER

AFSHAN AKRAM

SHIZA NOOR

MARYAM KAUSAR

SANIA AFSAR

BUSHRA ARSHAD

AROOJ

AFSANA AYOUB

FARZEEN SAFDAR

RASHTI NOOR

IMRANA AYOUB

NUMAIRA KAUSAR

SHEREEN AFZAL

KIRAN FATIMA

ARSHIYA SHARIF

TEHMINA KHALIL

NOUSHEEN GHULAM

MEHREEN AFZAAL

UM-UL-BANIN

SEHREEN ZAHRA

FARINA GUL

SEHRISH ASHRAF

PAKEEZA EMAN

UMM-E-HABIBA

NAFSHAD ASIFA

KANEEZ FATIMA

AYESHA NOOR

AALINA NAHEED

SWAIRA KAUSER

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

406

359
389

358

**105019*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DOULAT PUR TEH PD KHAN DISTT jhelum
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 894

617941
617947
617960
617963
617972
617979
617987
617993
617999
618008
618013
618018
618022
618026
618030
618033
651757
651762
651770
651778
651788
651795
651802
651807
651810
651817
651822
651827
651831
651834
651838
651842
651846
651850

617756
617762

617767
617773

SANIA SHAHEEN

MISHAL ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

ASMA NOOR

MISBAH ZAHEER

LAIBA KOUSAR

SYEDA ANUM BIBI

FARHAT SHAHEEN

RANIA NASIR

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

NOOR FATIMA

HIRA BATOOL

MARYAM NAEEM

HIFZA NOOR

MUSKAN FAROOQ

MOMINA NOOR

AYESHA EMAN

MAH JABEEN SHAHID

FATIMA REHMAN

ALISHA ZAINAB

KHADIJA ZAHRA

SAWERA BATOOL

KOMAL SEHRISH

AYESHA KIRAN

SAWERA AROOJ

SHAZMEEN ZIA

AROOJ FATIMA

MAHNOOR ASLAM

AYESHA SHEHZAD

SAWERA SHAH NAWAZ

KIRAN ASLAM

NATASHA MARYAM

MUNEEZA JAVAID

LAILA BATOOL

AMINA KOUSAR

TEHREEN FATIMA

AROOJ FATIMA

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

UC-I

PST-I

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

313

366
335

218

**105020*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL RATWAL TEH P.D. KHAN JHELUM
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 895

617779
617785
617791
617798
617803
617807
617811
617815
617819
617823
617826
617830
617834
617838
617842
617846
617850
617854
617858
617862
617867
617871
617874
617879
617883
617885
617889
617893

617898
617901

617611
617619
617624
617629
617634
617638

617643
617646
617650
617655
617658
617661

UM-E-SALMA

SHEHAR BANO

ATTIA BATOOL

SYEDA BINT-E-ZAHRA

SAIRA

TEHREEM AQSA

ALEEZA RUBAB

SWEIRA RUBAB

AYESHA NOOR

FAKHRA BATOOL

SHAIZA BATOOL

ANOOSHA BATOOL

KIRAN SHAHZADI

IQRA RUBAB

SABA RUBAB

AIMAN ZAHRA

AROOJ FATIMA

AMMARA ZAINAB

TAYYBA HAFEEZ

UM-E-FARWA

RABIA SHAHZAD

MAHNOOR FATIMA

ALEESHA AKHTAR

HAJIRA BATOOL

ALIYA RUBAB

BANEEN ZAHRA

SANA RUBAB

MUQADDAS ZAHRA

RABBIA RUBAB

HAJIRA BATOOL

JAMEELA NAZ

LAIBA NOOR

ESHA RANI

BISMA EMAN

AMAR ZAHRA

MINAHIL JAWAD

SAMIYA KANWAL

MALAIKA NOOR

MANTASHA ZAHRA

ASMA IMRAN

HANIA RUBAB

KANWAL SHAHNAZ

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

ISL-I PST-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I UC-I

UC-I

EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

UC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

362
267
269
329

355

401
329

380

401
389

369

332

313

393
408
412
354
387

443

426
412
420
377

**105023*TAHIR PERVAIZ SHAHEED GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CHAKRI  NATHIAL TEH P.D KHAN DISTT JHELUM www.ta
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 896

617664
617667
617670
617673
617675
617678
617680
617683

617248
617252
617257
617263
617269
617277
617282
617287
617292
617297
617302
651309
651315
651319
651324
651328
651332
651336
651340
651344
651351
651355
651359
651360
651364
651368
651372
651376
651380

651385

MARYAM NOOR

RANIA KANWAL AMEER

SADIA EHSAN

SANIA BASHARAT

GHULAM ZAHRA

ALISHA PERVEEN

ZAYNAB NADEEM

NOOR FATIMA

HAFSA REHMAN

RIDA SABIR

ZAINAB HABIB

MARYAM NASEER

AQSA AMEER

RABIA YAQOOB

ANAB FATIMA

SANA NASEER

SANA FATIMA

KINZA MEHBOOB

GHULAM FATIMA

KOMAL ASGHAR

AROOJ FATIMA

MOBIDA SHAHEEN

NIGHAT PARVEEN

SAMAN ZAHRA

MADIHA AKHTER

FATIMA ASLAM

KAINAT ASLAM

SUMAVIA MARYAM

KAINAT ASLAM

RIMSHA BATOOL

MANAHIL FATIMA

FIZA

MUSKAN SABIR

ALISHBA MAQBOOL

MANAHIL FATIMA

PAKIZA REHMAN

TANZEELA KOUSER

EMAAN YAQOOB

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

MC-I

436

477
380
349
368

435

318

409
302

402

376

**105024*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DHUDI THALL TEH P.D KHAN DISTT JHELUM
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 897

620355
620360
620365
620372
620376
620382
620386
620391
620393
620399
620405
620408
620410
620413
620415
620418
620420
620422
620424
620426

620357
620361
620366
620371
620374
620380
620384
620390
620396
620401
620404
620407

617115
651184
651196

ADAN MUSKAN

RAIMA AROOJ

MAIDA FAZEELAT

AREESHA KIRAN

KOMAL FATIMA

SANIA AROOJ

KIRAN FATIMA

SHEHAR BANO

RABIA MUBEEN

KASHMALA IMTIAZ

ANBREEN KOUSAR

AROOJ ALI

SARZISH SHABBIR

SANA RUBAB

AYESHA SADIQA

HAJIRA SIKANDAR

IQRA PARVEEN

AQSA NASEER

MAHPARA NAZIR

SUMAIYA MUBEEN

TEHREEM MARYAM

NIRMA SHAHEEN

MUQADAS ASHRAF

ZAINAB HASSAN

FAJAR KAMRAN

SAIRA RAMZAN

YOUSRA FATIMA

JAVERIA ARIF

SYEDA ZIMAL FATIMA KAZMI

FATIMA HASSAN

MARYAM

AYESHA SIDDIQA

MEHR KHAN

ZUNERA AFTAB

AMBER MUKESH

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

347
320

368
386

308

285

414

467
413
373
387
448
418
397
384
480
394
339
501

519
527
446

**105025*GOVT GIRLS COMMUNITY MODEL HIGH SCHOOL TOBAH TEH P.D KHAN DISTT JHELUM

**105026*ALLIED HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS HAYA CAMPUS TOBA LILLA ROAD TOBA , TEH PIND DADAN KHAN DISTT JHELUM

**105059*THE SMART HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS (BANGLA CAMPUS) M-26 ISLAM GANJ KHEWRA TEH PD KHAN DISTT JHELUM
www.ta

lee
m
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 898

617117
617128
617138
617148
617156
617165
617170
617178
617184
617190
651182
651194
651198
651213
651219
651226
651232
651239

617120
617130
617140
617150
617158
617160
617173
617179
617186
651178
651189
651201
651210
651221
651225

617119
617123

617132
617142

ZARYAB GULL

AQSA SABIR

UMME HABIBA

HAMNA DILDAR

NOSHABA ABID

AMNA BIBI

MARYAM SHAHZADI

IZZA SHEIKH

EMAN ZAHRA

AMNA RANI

NAUGHMANA YOUNIS

ARMISH

MEMOONA SHAHZAD

PAKEEZA GUL CHOUDHARY

MUNAZA ASIF

AYESHA NOOR

AREEBA SALEEM

RIMSHA BIBI

SHIZA MALIK

HUMNA EMAAN

FAIZA HASSAN

MARIA RAJA

HIRA LIAQAT

SIDRA YASMEEN

HUSNA JABEEN

SALMA BATOOL

ANUM IJAZ

FATIMA JAVAID

ALISHBA SHAHID

ARESHA ZIA

TAIYBA NAEEM

DANIYA ASIF

SAHAR MAHNOOR

TAYYABA

SARA EHSAN

RIDA ZAINAB

SAIRA PARVEEN

CHE-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

421
376
355
373
336
408
348

391
355
377
352

298
364
385

348

350

425

368

**105060*HUSNAIN MISALI SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS KHEWRA, TEH. P.D. KHAN, DISTT JHELUM

**105061*TAMEER-I-MILLAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHEWRA, (JHELUM)

**105062*WORKERS WELFARE SCHOOL (GIRLS) DANDOT R.S JHELUM

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 899

617159
617167
617174

617180
617181
617187
617193
617196
617199
651177
651190
651202
651211
651217
651224
651231
651238
651243
651247
651250

617110
617121
617137
617141
617155
617164
651185
651195

617373
617385
617390
617402
617408
617414
617422
617427

651418
651426
651433
651442
651448
651450
651456
651461

RABIA ATTIQE

AMNA BIBI

SADA ZAINAB

AFSHAN FAYAZ

ZAINAB SHEHZADI

MISHAL IMRAN

ABBA ZAINAB

LAILA BASHIR

AZKA RAMEEN

MARIYAM RANI

KIRAN FIAZ

ABEERA BIBI

MAIMOONA MUHAMMAD

UMM E AMIN

SUMAIRA RASOOL

SAWERA MUQDDAS MUNIR

MALIKA ZAINAB

SEHRISH NISAR

GULSHAN  ZAHRA

KERAL

SYEDA FARHEEN ZAINAB JAFFRI

ZAINAB RAZA

AMNA IJAZ

HIBBA ALI

KASHAF MAHEEN

HAFSA SOHAIL

SHAREEM SHEERAZ

PAKEEZA ZAINAB

SANA IFTIKHAR

ASMA TARIQ

EMAN FATIMA

KAINAT GULL HAYAT

YUSRA MUBEEN

IRAM ASIA

ZAINAB FATIMA

RIDA FATIMA

ALEESHA ASHRAF

MALEEHA NAQVI

KIRAN ZULFIQAR

GUL-E-ZAINAB

MAHNOOR FATIMA

KASHFA FATIMA

ROOSHAM PARSA

TEHREEM

CHE-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

427
468

350
447
399
468
368
456
356
371

407
525
401
470
382
357
422
390

481
515
405
406
459
511
474
409

**105063*P.M.D.C MODEL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHEWRA (JHELUM)

**105064*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS PIND DADAN KHAN (JHELUM)

www.ta
lee

m
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0.
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m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 900

651464

617112
617126
617133
617143
617151
617161
617168
651181
651187
651200
651208
651216
651227
651233
651237
651242
651246

617371
617384
651422
651428
651430

617116
617125
617134
617146
617154
651176
651188
651199
651209

SEHRISH TASAWAR

WIJNA SAMUEL

INSHA NOUREEN

HANIA FAIZ

IRAM SHAHZADI

HADIA USMAN

SADIA SULTANA

HIJAB FATIMA

SAMREEN TAYYAB

MEHAK KAMRAN

MINAHIL ZAINAB

FAHIMA KOUSAR

MASOOMA FATIMA

AYESHA NOOR

AYESHA INAM

HANIYA SHAHZAD

AYESHA IQBAL

BUSHRA IMTIAZ

RIDA RAFAQAT

ZOBIA GULL

ARZOO FATIMA

ARMISH EIMAN

ALISHBA SHAHEEN

ZOHA MARYAM

ZAINAB JAVED

SHIZA MALIK

MARIAM NADEEM

VIDIA AKMAL

FATIMA MASOOD

MAHAM AMIR

FATIMA RUBAB

SEHRISH BATOOL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

390

461
523
486
460
446
451
469
469
440
428
459
503
472
426
510
493
470

409
371

485
503
467
467
483
508
500
511
519

**105065*MEHRAJ HASSAN PUBLIC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, KHEWRA (JHELUM)

**105067*TAMEER E NAU PUBLIC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PIND DADAN KHAN (JHELUM)

**105071*WINNINGTON HIGH SCHOOL (GIRLS) ICI KHEWRA JHELUM

www.ta
lee

m
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 901

617757
617761
617769
617772
617778
617783
617788
617794
617799
617808
617812
617816
617820
617824
617827
617831
617835
617839
617843
617848
617852
617856
617860
617864
617868
617872
617876
617880
617884
617887
617891
617895

617246
617255
617256
617262

617273
617278
617283
617288

ESHA MUZAFFAR

MAIRA GHANI

HABIBA MUBEEN

MARIA

ISMA ZAINAB

HANIA ZAINAB

AYESHA KHAN

AREEBA ASLAM

MALAIKA FATIMA

MINA ASIF

EMAN E ZAINAB

NOOR UL SALHEEN

SEERAT ZAHRA

AREENA ANEES

AMINA MUBEEN

HAREEM FATIMA

ROMAAN ZAINAB

IMAMA FATIMA

AFIFA MUMTAZ

KHADIJA AHSAN

HAREEM FATIMA

KASHAF SAIMEEN

AREEBA MANZOOR AZIZ

HIJAB GUL

NIGARISH FATIMA

EMAN ZAHRA

AREESHA ALI

HUMA RIZWAN

ASMARA TANVEER

AMINA ZAHEER

HADIA ZAINAB

MUSKAN AJMAL

USWA ZAINAB

NOOR UL HUDA

SHUMAILA AKHTAR

ROZI ASHRAF

ZAINAB FATIMA

ANAM SAHAR

LAIBA ASGHAR

NIDA ZAINAB

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

ABSENT

361
450
404
416
498
464
495
469
426
425
443
416
389
459
369

517
489
352
501
397
392
468
356
370
401
479
447
418
518
448
437

459
486 398

**105072*RAJ BUKHSH MODEL HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS SAUWAL, TEH PD KHAN (JHELUM)

**105074*AL GHAZALI MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS LILLA TEH PD KHAN JHELUMwww.ta
lee

m
36
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 902

617293
617298
617303
617307
617311
617315
617316
617320
617327
617329
617333
617338
617343
617344
617349
617353
617357
651310
651317
651321
651326
651330
651335
651339
651343
651347
651350
651354
651358
651363
651367
651371
651375
651378
651382
651384
651388

ZAINAB ALI

NOOR UL SAHAR

HAFSA ASHRAF

DURE SHEHWRAR

SIDRA YOUSAF

HADIA SHAFA

ZOYA RASOOL

SANA BASHIR

ESHA TARIQ

EMAN FATIMA

KINZA SIDDIQA

SABA PARVEEN

NIMRA MAHMOOD

UMAMA ZAINAB

SHUMAILA AKHTAR

FARIA TARIQ

MAYA NASAR

SEHRISH RASOOL

AREEB FATIMA

MAH NOOR

MANTASHA EMAN

GULSHAN RANI

KAINAT UMAR

MANAHIL NADEEM

MOMINA EJAB

MARIYAM SABA

AYESHA NOOR

HIJAB FATIMA

ALEENA BASHIR

NABILA AMIN

ALEEZA YOUNAS

RUBEENA MURTAZA

TANZEELA PARVEEN

GHANIA MUSKAN

MINAHIL SHEHZADI

SHABANA SAFDAR

MUBEEN FATIMA

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

493

344

366
397

469
462
397
476
485

464
432
433

394
401
484
392
437
456
433
342
445

349

487

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 903

616721
616725
616731
616736
616741
616747
616750
616755
616759
616764
616767
616769
616773
616775
616777
616779
651008
651016
651019
651022
651027
651035
651038
651044
651047
651054
651057
651059
651063
651066

617370
617379
617394
617401
617406
617413

617418
617424
617431
617435
617440
617446

HADIA REHMAN

HADIA ARIF

NEHA FAYYAZ

MAHA MUSKAN ASGHAR

ALIZA SARFRAZ

HAFSA

LAIBA NAWAZ

EMAN ZAHRA

ASMA SHOUKAT

HANIA IJAZ

FIZA KAMRAN

EMAN FATIMA

MEERAB FATIMA SALIK

HAFZA IMDAD

NOOR RASHID

HAFSA KANWAL

AYESHA AMIR

SUZAN SHAHZADI

AROOBA ARSHAD

AREEBA REHMAN

ESHAL KIRAN

MAROOSHA ARIF

RABAIL NOOR

AYESHA EMAN

DUA BATOOL

NAWAL FATIMA

MAHREEN TARIQ

MANAHIL AROOJ

AMREEN IFTIKHAR

MAH-E-FAZEELAT

ANUM AROOJ

DUAA FATIMA

NAYAB FATIMA YASHAL

EMAN FATIMA

HAMNA HANIF

HADIA AHSAN

MARYAM MALIK

TAYYABA NOOR

NUKHBA AIMAN

AQSA RAHEEM

NAYHA ZAINAB

AQSA SHABBIR

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

500
367
475
393
434
480
504
493
364
508
412
511
468
461
393
487
436
393
483
444
458
429
456

439
492
377
470

387
437
483
374
419
506

342
464
475

508
443

**105075*TEH EDUCATOR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DHARYALA JALIP (JHELUM)

**105076*RAJ BUKHSH SECONDARY MODEL SCHOOL FOR GIRLS PIND DADAN KHAN DISTT JHELUMwww.ta
lee

m
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 904

651419
651427
651436
651441
651447
651452
651458
651462
651467
651471
651473
651478
651480
651484
651486
651488
651491
651495
651498
651501

616723
616728
616733
616737
616743
616745
616752
616756
616760
616763
616766
616770
616772
651010
651015
651020
651026

651029
651032
651041
651045
651048
651052

FARZEEN ZAHID

QANDEEL FATIMA

HALEEMA SADIA

ABEER ZAINAB

SAMEEN FATIMA

ALISHBA FATIMA

KHUSHNOOD FATIMA

TOSHEEBA GULL

MUQADDAS FATIMA

AYESHA SALEEM

ZYMAL FATIMA

HAFIZA LAIBA MUSKAN

DEHLEEZ FATIMA

HAREEM FATIMA

AYESHA RAAHIM

MEHAK SHAHZADI

AIMEN KAMAL

TEHREEM FATIMA

DUA EMAN

MEMOONA AYESHA

UZMA SHAHEEN

AIMA ARSHAD

EMAN FATIMA

HAFSA AIMEN

IQRA KAFAIT

MUNTAHA MARYAM

RABIA MAH NOOR

ADAN FATIMA

SANIA ZAHRA

HAMNA NOOR

SIDRA BATOOL

HAMNA KHALID

RAIMA BASHIR

MUQADAS NAEEM

ABEEHA IRFAN

JAISHA JASMINE

IZZEN FATIMA

AIMAN AROOJ

NAUSHEEN SAFDAR

MAHEEN TARIQ

RIMSHA NAWAZ

ZAHARA BIBI

UMM-E-AIMAN

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

508
436
345
500
353
417
413

411
283
392
373
401
417
442
294
381
448
491
402

470
444
500

373
449
407
466
426
519
411
427
487

483
516
430

404
313
494
373

490

**105077*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS DHARYALA JALIP TEH  PIND DADAN KHAN (JHELUM)

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 905

616722
616727
616732
616738
616742
616748
616751
616757
616761
651005
651011
651018
651023
651030
651036
651040
651042
651050

617374
617382
617388
617396
617409
617416
617423
617429
617434
617437
617442
617445
617452
617456
617459

617372
617380

617389
617397

AZKA MARYAM

FAIZA PARVEEN

IQRA ZAHEER

ASMA NOOR

NAILA JABEEN

HAFSA AZHAR

NIDA SHAKEEL

HAMNA SHAHBAZ

ESHA EMAN

MEHAK FATIMA

MANAHIL IMTIAZ

GOHAR-E-ZAINAB

NASIRA NAZAM

HAJIRA ASMAR

MAHNOOR ARSHAD

QANDEEL ABID

SHUJJAH SIDDIQUE

MUSKAN KIRAN

ADAN REHMAN

ESHA MINAHIL

SEHAR FATIMA

NIMRA NOOR

UMAMA

AROOJ FATIMA

LAIBA NOUMAN

MARIA BATOOL

ROMAN FATIMA

NOOR UL HUDAA

AIMA ILYAS

ANEELA KHAN

MISBAH BATOOL

MUSKAN ZAHRA

ANSHARAH TAHIR

MUSFIRA GULZAR

EISHA ALI

MEERAB FATIMA

UMEYYA NOOR

PASS

PST-I UC-I

MC-I PST-I

PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

BIO-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

487

268
344
385
291
268

437
392
384

318
381

400
324

405

320

409

417

362

362

463 368
434

**105078*TAMEER E MILLAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DHARYALA JALIP TEH PIND DADAN KHAN DISTT JHELUM

**105079*H.M.E TAMEER E MILLAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PIND DADAN KHAN DISTRICT JHELUM

**105080*ALLIED SCHOOL FOR GIRLS LILLA ROAD PIND DADAN KHAN(JHELUM)

www.ta
lee

m
36
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RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 906

617407
617415
617420
617425
617433
617439
617444
617448
617450
617457
617458
617462
617467
617470
617472
617475
617478
617480
617482
617483

617613
617616
617621
617626
617632
617636
617641
617645
617648
617653
651634
651638
651642
651644
651648
651652
651655

651660

HAFSA AZHAR

AREESHA MARYEM

EMAN JAVED QURESHI

ESHA JABBAR

AMNA SEHAR

EMAN FATIMA

HADIA

ROSHAN ZAINAB

ZOHA JABBAR

MEHAK FATIMA

MUSTABSHIRA GULZAR

NOOR UL EMAN

AYESHA SIDDIQA

AYESHA NOOR

MADIHA HAIDER

MAHNOOR TOUQEER

SYEDA KANEEZ BATOOL

HANIA KALSOOM

AREESHA WALAYAT

HAFSA ALI

IFFA MARYAM

FIZA KANWAL

MUZNA SEHAR

NIDA AZHAR

EMAN ZAHRA

EMAN FATIMA

MINHAL NASEER

ZOIA AROSH

WANIA ZAHID

SEEMAB ZAHRA

KOMAL SHAHZADI

ZANIB JAVED

MARYAM AKBAR

UMM-E- ABIHA KAZMI

ALEENA AZIZ

BEENISH ANAM

ESHALL BIBI

BAKHTAWAR SHEHZADI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

392
419
346
364
383
473
335
382
361
389
464

423
397
411
309
385
457
473
335

439
423
490
416
491
406
412
482
443
483
412
467
476
479
494

**105081*ALLIED SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS PINDI SAID PUR TEH. PIND DADAN KHAN (JHELUM)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
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m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 907

617375
617383
617392
617399
617405
617411
651416
651424
651435
651440
651446
651451
651454
651460
651468
651470

617942
617949
617955
617966
617969
617976
617984
617991
617996
618004
618010
618014
618019
618023
618027
651754
651764
651771
651779
651786

651794
651800
651805
651811
651815
651820
651825
651830
651837
651841
651845
651849
651851
651854
651857

MARYAM IMTIAZ

KAINAT AHSAN

EMAN GUL

ZERNAB RUBAB

FAHA SIDDIQUE

HADIA SAJID

ZARMINA ANZAK

FATIMA ZARA

EMAAN MIRZA

KHADIJA TARIQ

ANDLEEB ZAHRA

SAWERA NOOR

ANFALL BIBI

KHADIJA ZAHRA

FALAK NOOR

ALEEZA ZAINAB

AMENA GULZAR

MUQADAS MAHNOOR

UMME FARIA

LAIBA ASLAM

RIDA FATIMA

AMINA ABBAS

FIZA BATOOL

MUQADASS SHAFIQ

RIDA NISAR

SAEEDA ZANIB

DURRAH TU ZAHRA

GUL BASHRA TARIQ

ARIFA BATOOL

HIRRA IMRAN

RAKIA TUZ ZAHRA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

DUA MARYAM

TEHREEM SOHAIL

TAMEEN AMJAD

AYESHA FATIMA

AYESHA

AYESHA TUZ ZAHRA

NAFEESA BIBI

ARISHBA GUL

MAHNOOR

ARSHIA RIAZ

ROMAISA NAYAB

AYESHA NOOR

HANIYA FATIMA

MALAIKA MUNEER

NAFISA MARYAM

MUSFIRA NARMEEN

FATIMA MUSHTAQ

MAHNOOR

FARKHANDA ZAHRA

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

456
434

359
398

345
478
368
479
458
431
337
431
450
493

335
350

389
428
352
432
413
464

393
455

449
458
400
369

386
399

368
441
398
483
465

424
364
384
360
366
485
492

**105082*THE EDUCATORS  HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS PIND DADAN KHAN, JHELUM

**105083*MINHAJ PUBLIC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PINANWAL TEH. PIND DADAN KHAN (JHELUM)

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 908

617118
617129
617139
617149
617157
617166
617172
617177
617185
651179
651191
651203
651212
651220

617244
617254
617260
617266
617272
651311
651314
651323

620353
620358
620367
620370
620377
620381
620387
620388
620395

617376
617381
617393

617400
651417
651429

FADIA HABIB

FAIZA NADEEM

HIFZA AHSAN

RIZWA BIBI

SOHA RUBAB BUTT

MISHAL HUSNAIN

ZOYA MUSKAN

GULL E NAYAB WAJID

HAIQA NAEEM

AREESHA AAMIR

SURIYA SALEEM

DUA ZAHRA

NOUREEN RUBAB

JAWERIA AKBAR

ISMA MEHREEN

AATQA EMAAN

HANIA AFSHEEN

RADIA BATOOL

FIZA ZAINAB

ABRISH FATIMA

HOURIA EMAAN

TEHSEEN MUSTAFA

ZAHRA ARSHAD

AREEBA FATIMA

UROOJ FATIMA

EMAN SAJID

MANAHIL WAQAR

UME SULAIM

MARYAM NAVEED

ZAHRA MATLOOB

ANEESA MARIYAM

YUMNA NAEEM

WANIA IRAM

KAMLA NASEEM

AREEBA FIAZ

AYESHA BISMIL

HARAM KHAWAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

413
402
447
477
435
437
458
328
475
411

424
507
496

445

471
478
483
433
449
424
497
496
453

395
464
438

424
405
491

**105084*DAR-E-ARQAM GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHEWRA, TEH. P.D. KHAN DISTT JHELUM

**105085*ISLAMIC MODEL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL LILLA TOWN TEHSIL PIND DADAN KHAN JHLEUM

**105086*THE EDUCATOR HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS  LILLA CAMPUS (TOBAH), P.D. KHAN (JHELUM)

**105087*DAR- E-ARQAM GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, PIND DADAN KHAN DISTT JHELUM
www.ta

lee
m
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 909

651432
651439
651445

617245
617253
617258
617264
617271
617275
617279
617284
617289
617294
617299
617304
617308
617312
617317
617321
617324
617330
617335
617336
617340
617346
617350
617352
617358
617361

616720
651006
651014

617612
617617
617622

617627
617633
617637

AREEHA SHAFIQUE

REESHA ALI

KASHISH ZAHRAA

SARA NOUREEN

SANIA JAMEEL

MEHAK BATOOL

MAHNOOR FATIMA

GHULAM FATIMA

NIDA FAROOQ

TAGHAZAL ZAHRA

RABIA MUNEER

EMAN SEHAR

MOMNA HIJAB

KAINAT AMBREEN

NIMRA SAJID

YASMEEN AKHTAR

ASIA PARVEEN

HIJAB FATIMA

SAIMA SONAWAR

SANIA SHOUKAT

SAMAN BATOOL

HIFSA SONAWAR

AQSA BIBI

MARVA ASLAM

EMAN FATIMA

UM E RUBAB

SADAF YASMEEN

HAREEM FATIMA

RABIA GUL

EMAN DILAWAR

RAHEELA BIBI

ABROO FATIMA

SYEDA MAHNOOR FATIMA

EMAN SYED

AMINA WAZIR

FAIZA BIBI

TANIA  BASHIR

RIDA FATIMA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

372
471
474

338

383
380

415

391

345
383

362

366

381
407
378
397
458
453

287

316

371

331

365
389
361

**105088*SUFFA PUBLIC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, LILLA TOWN, TEH. P.D. KHAN DISTT JHELUM

**105091*AYESHA GIRLS CAMPUS HIGHER SECONDARY PORTION DHARYALA JALAP TEH. P.D. KHAN, DISTT JHELUM

**105092*GC KIDS HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPS, PINDI SAID PUR TEH P.D.KHAN DIST JHELUM
www.ta

lee
m
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 910

617642
617647
617651
617654
617657
617660
617663
617666
617668
617672
617674
617677
651631
651635
651639
651643
651650
651654
651656
651659
651663
651666
651669
651671
651673
651675
651677
651679
651681

619557
619570
619573
619593
619604
619605
619615
619627

619634
619644
619654
619664
653052
653062
653073
653083

NIMRA BARKAT

ZAHRA KIRAN SHEHZADI

SYEDA HIJAB BUKHARI

SANIA SHAHID

AMINA GUFFAR

RABIA NOOR

FAIZA IMRAN

HUDDA FATIMA

SIDRA NOOR

INSHA RUBAB

QURA-TUL-AIN

TANIA SHAFQAT

MALAIKA IRFAN

KAINAT

SAWERA SANA

MADIHA AFTAB

JAWERIA MAZHAR

UMM-E-HADIA

WAJIHA ZAINAB

TEHREEM GULZAR

AMMARA JAVED

UMM-E-AIMAN

TASMIA

SEERAT FATIMA

QAMAR ZAHRA

NOREEN FATIMA

MEHREEN FATIMA

ALISHBA BATOOL

MEHREEN NAEEM

USWA RASHEED

IQRA SAEED

AMNA BIBI

QURA TUL AIN

NOOR UL AIN

AMNA HAMID

LAIBA MAHMOOD

ESHA SALEEM

ZAHRA BATOOL

SILPA MERAJ

EZZA NAVEED

SYEDA NOOR E NAYAB AMIR

ROBINA IRFAN

AYESHA IRFAN

SAHREEM MAQSOOD

KIRAN SHEHZADI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

ABSENT

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

380
375
399
379
394
406
375
404
397

386

468

441

451

444
423

426
428

347

416

342
414
292

337
254
347
341
318
313
385
338

**105093*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BEHARI COLONY JHELUM

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 911

653093
653104
653114
653122
653131
653139
653148

619379
619393
619405
619411
619423
619432
619442
619450
619460
619469
619481
619487
619498
619505
619511
652859
652880
652893
652906
652915
652925
652936
652946
652955
652962

617943
617953
617957
617961

617970
617978
617986
617995

SHAHIDA BIBI

HALEEMA SADIA

ZULEKHA SATTAR

FATIMA ISHAQ

TAYYBA KANWAL

UNZILA WANIA

MINAHIL FATIMA

SAMIA AFZAL

AIZA SHAKOOR

AMINA KOUSAR

LAIBA MUSSADIQ

IQRA SHAHZADI

RIDA FATIMA

FAIQA TANVEER

ESHA TARIQ

RIMZA JAVED

KANWAL ASTEFAN

SONIA ISHTIAQ

AFIFA GHAFOOR

ZAINAB FATIMA

DEEBA TARIQ

LAIBA TARIQ

BATOOL TARIQ

MUQADAS BASHARAT

AYESHA ASIF

FATIMA SAHIR

SADAF SIDDIQUE

FAZILAT ASHRAF

SHANZAY ISHFAQ

DUA FATIMA

MALAIKA EMAN

SHAKINA ROBIN

SAFIA JAMSHAID

FARIA NOOR

HAFSA MARYAM

EMAN AKHTAR

ZAINAB SHAHZAD

SANA FATIMA

HINA RIZWAN

SYEDA ZAIRA BATOOL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

IST-I

PST-I

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

EHE-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I THQ-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

GMC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

412
317
340
444
362
359
415

309

265

310

282

348

316
349

411
331

359

357
398
372

**105094*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL APWA TEH & DISTT JHELUM

**105095*KALAR KAHAR SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS CHAKJANI/PINANWAL TEH PIND DADAN KHAN DISTT JHELUM www.ta
lee

m
36
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 912

618002
651759
651763
651775
651782
651791
651798

617944
617952
651761
651768
651777
651783
651793

618098
618105
618106
618111
618113

618116
618121
618124
618126
618130
618132
618134
618139
618141
618142

618145
618146
618147
618148
618149
618150

618151
618152
618153
618154
618155
618156
618157
618158
618159
618160
618161
618162
618163
618164
618165
618166
618167
618168
618169
618170
618171
618172

NOOR UL HUDDA

ABEERA EMAN

UMBER NOOR

KOMAL SHEHZADI

PAKEEZA ISHMAN

TAHREEM FATIMA

MADIHA IMTIAZ

MAIDA SHEHZAD

HIJAB ZAHRA

EMAN

AMBER FATIMA

AMREEN FATIMA

FATIMA UMBREEN

MADIHA FATIMA

IRAJ NAVEED

RANIA GUL

AMNA IMTIAZ

ZARA PARVEEN

HIRA REHMAN

NOOR-UL-EMAN

FARYAL GHAFFAR

LAIBA SARFARAZ

INSHA TAHIR

ANAM KOUSAR

FAIZA QAYYUM

SANIA AHMED

AMNA BIBI

HAMNA GHIAS

ALIA SHAKEEL

KINZA IMRAN

AMNA BIBI

AJWA EMAN

SANIA SHAKEEL

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN ZAFAR

ZAINAB AMIR

ZAHRA FAROOQ

HIRA ADIL

IMAN WAHEED

LAIBA IRFAN

ALIQA-TUL-EMAN

NIMRA KAMRAN

SIDRA TANVEER

IRFA SAMEER

SABA ILTAFAT

NADIA IQBAL

JALWA  YOUSAF

LAIBA RAHEEM

AIZA AZHAR

HADIA NASEEM

EMAN RIZWAN

KANWAL FAISAL

UMME-KHUZAIMA

SANIA PARVEEN

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN FAISAL

SAJIA TASNEEM

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

420
423
508
434

473
452

426
444

401
478

418

290

255

297
308

388

337
370
348

472

292
257

362
276

306

**105096*ALLIED SECONDARY SCHOOL PINANWAL CAMPUS FOR GIRLS , PINANWAL CAMPUS TEH PD KHAN DISTT JHELUM

**105101*GOVT. GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL DOMELI, (JHELUM)

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 913

618173
618174
618175
618176
618177
618178
618179
618180
618181
618182
618183

618184
618185
618186
618187
618188
618189
618190
618191
618192
618193
618194
618195
618196
618197
618198
618199
618200
618201

618202
618203
618204
618205
618206
618207
618208
618209

618210
618211
618212

618213
618214
618215
618216
618217
618218
651917
651921
651924
651929
651931
651935
651937
651939
651942

651945
651950
651953
651956
651958
651960
651963
651968
651970
651971
651974
651976
651977
651978
651979
651980
651981
651982
651983

MAIRA

KINZA YASMEEN

FIZA KANWAL

SANIA TARIQ

SABA BABAR

MARIA SHOUKAT

AZKA NOUMAN

LAIBA SIKANDAR

HAJRA REHMAN

SANA ROUF

LAIBA JHANGIR

LAIBA SHAHEEN

ALINA KOUSAR

EMAN SAEED

HIRA RABBANI

HIFZA BIBI

HAJRA KOUSAR

URWA FATIMA

AMNA ARSHAD

HANIA SHOAIB

ZAINAB BIBI

HANIA GUL

SABA GHAFOOR

DOHA ZAHRA

HIFSA BIBI

ZAINAB IBRAR

SAFAA NOOR

SYEDA HIJAB ZAINAB

IQRA ZAHEER

LAIBA AJMAL

ZEBA FIDA

EMAN WASEEM

RAIMA IMTIAZ

AMINA MEHAK

AQSA BIBI

SABA NAJABAT

RABIA NAWAZ

IQRA AKMAL

HAJRA BIBI

MEHRAIB FATIMA

MEERAB SHAHZADI

SADIA NOOR

NIMRA SHAHID

HIFZA BATOOL

AMNA BIBI

KINZA

LARAIB SHAHID

SAMABIA SARFRAZ

AFSHAN RAFAQAT

ESHA

ALISHBA MAHK

AYESHA SADIQA

TEHREEM QAISER

RIMSHA IFZAL

MALIKA NASEER

TAHIRA TANVEER

AROOJ  MUNIR

GUL BASHRA

MAH JABEEN

MUSKAN WAJID

MUSKAN BIBI

AROOJ SHAHID

MUNIBA RASHID

MOMINA QAISAR

KIRAN BIBI

SEHRISH KAMRAN

AYESHA JAVAID

AYESHA SADDIQA

JAVERIA ANSAR

MONEEBA AMJAD

SAHER AAMIR

NAVEEDA YASMEEN

RMEESHA MANSOOR

AYESHA YASIR

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I THQ-I

403
358

352

327

418

333

401

358

326

353

321
313

307

378

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 914

651984
651985
651986
651987
651988
651989
651990
651991
651992
651993
651994
651995
651996
651997
651998
651999
652000
652001
652002
652003
652004
652005

652006
652007
652008
652009
652010
652011
652012
652013
652014
652015
652016
652017
652018
652019
652020

652021
652022
652023
652024
652025
652026
652027
652028

652029
652030
652031
652032
652033
652034

ROZINA RAMZAN

HALEEMA KHALID

WAJEEHA

SAFIYA MUDASSIR

AIMAN SHOAIB

JABEEN AKHTAR

KHANSA SAEED

AYESHA BIBI

RIZWANA BIBI

MARYAM MANAF

ZONAIRA IMRAN

KHANSA MAZHAR

MUQADDASA SOHAIL

MUQADDAS

SEHREEN ZAHID

MALAIKA YASMEEN

HUMAIRA SHIRAZ

LARAIB BIBI

JAMEELA BIBI

AMREEN SOHAIL

AYESHA ISHFAQ

AYESHA SHAHID

LARAIB NASEEM

SUMAIRA NOREEN

SEHRISH JABEEN

ANEELA ROUF

FATIMA AMIR KAYANI

AIMEN WAHEED

MAHNOOR

MAHNOOR ZAFAR

SEHAR FATIMA

BUSHRA SADIQ

MALAKA NOOR

MALAIKA ZAFAR

AREESHA MASOOM

SAMIYA YASMEEN

AIMAN NOOR

AROOJ FATIMA

ANEESHA ALTAAF

SAMEEN FATIMA

KOMAL SHEHZADI

MOBUSHRA TARIQ

SIBGHA RAFAQAT

HIJAB YOUSAF

SEHRISH NISAR

MARYAM KHALID

TEHREEM QAISER

SUMAIRA SHAHEEN

KHADIJA ZAKAR

HABIBA AMJAD

MAH-JABEEN

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

ABSENT

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

321
374

465

375

446
362

378
324

314

307

331

429
493
413
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 915

652039
652046
652053
652060
652068
652076
652080
652088
652093
652099
652105
652111
652116
652118
652123
652129

652130
652133
652137

620527
620531
620535
620539
620544
620548
620552
620556
620562
620564
620569
620574
620578
620582
620586
620590
620591

620595
620599
620603
620606
620609
620613
620616
620619
620622
620624
620626
620627
620630
620631
620633
620634
620635

HALEEMA SADIA

IQRA RIASAT

IQRA PERVEEN

TEHREEM ANSAR

SAMRA KOMAL

HIRA FAIZ

ALISHBA BIBI

SAIRA BIBI

FALAK ZAHOOR

AREEBA TARIQ

RUQIYA FATIMA

ANEEBA MUKHTAR

SONIA NOOR

SHUMAILA BIBI

UMM E HABIBA

HALEEMA BIBI

AROOJ FATIMA

ABROO QAMAR ZAMAN

IFRA BIBI

KANWAL SHAHEEN

ADEEBA AMJAD

AYESHA SHEHZAD

SHEHREEN BIBI

NABEERA YASIR

YASAL KOUSAR

SAWERA SHAHZAD

HAMNA IMAN

SABA BIBI

IRAJ KAYANI

NIMRA JAMEEL

AREESHA GHAFFAR

AIZA ISHARAT

ALISHA ZAMAN

NIMRA NOOR

BISMA BISHARAT

ISHA AZHAR

IMAN FATIMA

UROOJ RUKHSAR

SMARA FAROOQ

AYESHA IRFAN

SAIMA MEHMOOD

IMAN SHERAZ

ZAINAB ASHFAQ

ALEENA QAISAR

ANEEBA NOREEN

ZOYA ABBAS

IMAN FATIMA

UMAIRA AFZAL

QUDSIYA BIBI

ZARA KHAN

AMINA TANVEER

NAYAB GUL IKHLAQ

AAMINA SHAHZAD

PASS

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I
UC-I

UC-I

EC-I

PASS

IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CSC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

312

223
283
326
273

308

286
311

233

290

290

315
378
345
299
433
342
268
450

337

495

386
407
352
275
321
353
428
463

391
367
299
398

410

**105102*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL LEHRI, (JHELUM)

**105103*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL JANDALA, (JHELUM)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 916

620636
620637
620638
620639
620640
620641
620642
620643
620644
620645
620646
620647
620648
620649
620650
620651
620652
620653
620654
620655
620656
620657
620658
620659
620660
620661
620662
620663
620664
620665
620666
620667
620668
620669
620670
620671
620672

620673AYESHA KANWAL MALIK

AREEZA IMDAD

MINAHIL

WALIJA BIBI

AIZA BIBI

IMAN FATIMA

AROOJ NASIR

ISMA NOREEN

KIRAN SHEHZADI

NIMRA BATOOL

SALIHA SHAKEEL

RABAIL WAHEED

IMAN KAUSAR

INSHA ANSAR

MAHNOOR ATTIQUE

WASIFA MUDASSAR

FAHEEMA YOUNAS

ZUNAIRA IQBAL

KHUNSHA ILYAS

MOMINA GHAFOOR

MAHNOOR

SHEHNILA YASIR

AMINA MISHAL

BENISH REHMAN

ANUM SHAHZAD

ROBINA RIZWAN

RABIA BIBI

SAMAN SHAHID

AMINA BIBI

SAMIYA AFZAL

MUQADDAS BIBI

MUSKAN JAMEEL

FATIMA ISMAIL

NOOR IMAN

IQRA NAZEER

NOOR EMAN IMRAN

FIZA IQBAL

ZEBA NAZPASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS390
333

334

399

323

403

305
329

405

400
473
505
402

305
257
339

416

406
335

308
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 917

620676
620679
620682
620688
620693
620694
620697
620701
620705
620707
620710
620711
620714
620716
620718
620720
620722
620723
620725
620726
620727
620728
620729
620730
620731
620732
620733
620734
620735
620736
620737
620738
620739
620740
620741
620742
620743

620744
620745
620746
620747
620748
620749
620750
620751
620752
620753
620754
620755
620756
620757
620758
620759
620760
620761
620762
620763
620764
620765

620766
620767
620768
620769
620770
620771
663245

RIDA KANWAL

LAIBA GHALIB

AQSA BI

LAIBA SADDIQUE

EMAN RASHID

KINZA BIBI

ANEESA NOOR

RAHIMA BIBI

KASHAF NOOR

KHADIJA BATOOL

ALIA TABSSUM

AFSHAN RANI

MAHREEN KHALIQ

HIRA BIBI

HAJIRA BIBI

MEHWISH JABEEN

AMNA NISAR

HALEEMA SADIA

ZARA ATIF

SAWERA

SAMAN NOOR

AMNA ASIF

AMINA AZHAR

NAZMA BIBI

UMME HABIBA

IRAJ SHAFIQUE

SAMREEN BIBI

AMAAN TABEER

SHEHNILA JAMEEL

FATIMA NISAR

MAHNOOR REHMAN

AQSA TABRAIZ

GHANIA IRFAN

MADIHA SULTAN

SANIA AMJAD

KINZA SHABREZ

MALEEHA MUSHTAQ

RIDA KANWAL

MEHWISH

EMAN JAVED

AROOJ SHAHZADI

AYESHA NASIR

AMMARA IJAZ

ALEENA KANWAL

AREEBA JABBAR

EMAN UMER FAYYAZ

LARAIB KAYANI

NOOR EMAN

SANA EMAN

ANDLEEB RANI

EMAAN NOOR

FALAK HUSSAIN

NADIA SHAFIEEQ

AREEBA ARSHAD

MAHNOOR EMAN

AMNA BIBI

SABA PARVEEN

SARA RAFAQAT

ZARQA MASOOD

LAIBA NOOR

ZOBIA TABSSAM

SONIA YASMEEN

RUQQAYA BIBI

AYESHA ARSHAD

MEMONA BATOOL

EMAN KHALID

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

IST-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I

ABSENT

GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
UC-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I PST-I

GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

364

310

364
319

360
374
384
305

349
367
335
317
282

411
340
392
366

291
275
369
369

451
336
367

361

444

314
429

341

295
318

270
362

331

**105104*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PAIL MIRZA, (JHELUM)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 918

620982
620987
620991
620994
621002
621004
621009
621013
621020
621026
621031
621035
621039
621043
621047
621051
621055
621059
621063
621067
621071
621075
621077
621079
621080
621082
621085
621087
621089
621091
621093
621095
621097
621099
621101
621103
621105

621107
621109
621111
621113
621115
621117
621119

AMBER ZARA

UROOJ ZULFQAR

NAGINA JAVED

ABIRA AMER

SAMRA RASHID

LARAIB SHABEER

REMAL MEHRAB

SAIRA ZUBAIR

AREESHA TABRAIZ

MAHEEN SAJJAD

EEMAN FATIMA

SAMMIA AQEEL

SHUMAILA SHAHID

JAVERIA NOOR

MALAIKA TAHIR

NIHAB SAJID

FATIMA TUL ZAHRA

SEHRISH KHALID

RABIA SAJID

ALEEZA BABAR

MUQADDAS BIBI

MOMINA NOOR

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN BIBI

AYESHA EMAN

DUA ZULFIQAR

AMNA BIBI

MEHAK FATIMA

TAJMEENA BIBI

AJWA NASEEM

MUQADDAS NAVEED

TASMIA YASMEEN

HAMMNA IBRAR

RABISA KAMRAN

NOOR FATIMA

AYESHA FATIMA

RIMSHA IBRAR

ROBINA BIBI

ZUNAIRA SHAKEEL

SAIRA REHMAN

AMMARA ZAFAR

AIMAN NOOR

EMAN WAJID

AMNA ARSHAD

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I

EC-I MC-I

331
394

275

326

366

319

328

343

416

402

**105105*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PARI DERVEZA, (JHELUM)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 919

620978
620985
620989
620997
620999
621003
621008
621015
621018
621023
621029
621033
621037
621041
621045
621049
621053
621057
621061
621065

621069
621074
621076
621078

621081
621083
621084
621086
621088
621090
621092
621094
621096
621098
621100
621102

621104
621106
621108
621110
621112
621114
621116
621118
621120
621121
621122
621123
621124
621125
621126
621127
621128
621129
621130
621131
621132
621133
621134
621135
621136
621137
621138
621139
621140
621141
621142
621143
621144
621145
621146
621147
621148

AMARA NOOR

KHADIJA BILAL ANJUM

SADIA MAHROOSH

ADINA ISHFAQ

HAFSA SHEHZADI

FAZLA SHEHZADI

ZAINAB KAINAT

MASHAIM SHEHZADI

SUMBAL SHEREEN

MARYAM MUKHTAR

SHARIQA HAIDER

SAMAN SHEHZADI

MINAHIL KANWAL

HADIA SANA

HUMAIRA RIZWAN

AMNA SHABBIR

EMAN NOOR

EMAN FATIMA

HAJRA BIBI

SAROOSH IKRAM

FAIZA BATOOL

ZUNAIRA NOOR

HUMA AYESHA

MALAIKA ASIF

AROOJ FATIMA

BISMA IMRAN

JAVERIA ABBAS

ALEENA MUBEEN

DIL-AWAIZ

AQSA NOOR

AYESHA BIBI

AFIFA ZAHRA

SYEDA HINA ZAINAB

TEHREEMA ALI

AMARA NADEEM

AMINA BIBI

INSHRA  SHOAIB

HUMA ISHRAT

ALISHBA NAWAZ

AMNA BIBI

AREEBA IJAZ

EMAN FATIMA

ANDLEEB FATIMA

KHAIR-UN-NISA

PAKIZA NAVEED

MUSKAN BIBI

ALEENA SULTAN

KHADIJA ASIF

NOOR- UL- NISA

SUNDAS ALI

RIMZA BIBI

MOMINA PERVAIZ

EMAAN TAQDEES

BISMA NAZAR

HAFSA JABEEN

HADIA SHEHZAD

EMAN SEHAR

AYESHA JAMIL

MASOOMA MOHSIN

LAIBA NOOR

MARIA NAHEED

KINZA SHEHRAZ

FEHMIDA SHAREEF

ASIA BIBI

ZUNAIRA IFTIKHAR

WARDA SEHAR

LARAIBA

BISMILLAH SHEHZADI

RAMNA NAVEED

HIFZA EMAN

IRZA JAMSHED

IRAM BATOOL

KAJAL BIBI

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

329
397
340

318

482

436

352

366
309

439

347

**105106*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PHULRAY SYEDAN, (JHELUM)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 920

621149
621150
621151

621152
621153
621154
621155
621156
621157
621158
621159
621160
621161
621162
621163

600801
600806
600810
600814
600818
600821
600826
600829
600831
600833
600836
600838
600840
600842
600844
600845
600846
600847
600848
600849
600850

600851
600852
600853
600854
600855
600856
600857
600858
600859
600860
600861
600862
600863
600864
600865
600866
600867
600868
600869
600870
600871

SADAF BILAL

SOBIA BIBI

WALEESHA SAGHIR

ALEENA TALIB

BIBI KOUSAR

QURSAM BIBI

UMM-E-HIRA

EMAN KHALID

JAMILA NOOR

AYEZA JABBAR

NAFEESA BIBI

IRAJ SHEHZADI

TOOBA KANWAL

EMAN RIAZ

MAHNOOR FATIMA

ISMA NOOR

LAIBA AJMAL

SADIA AROOJ

IFSA SHAHEEN

USWA EMAN

ZARA KAMRAN

SHUMAILA BIBI

ZARA TANVEER

EMAN FATIMA

SANA SAEED

UM-E-HABIBA

IQRA HARMAIN SAQIB

ERAJ FATIMA

SAMNA ZAREEN

HAFSA SAJID

ZAINAB FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

ISMA TARIQ

IQRA TABASSUM

FIZA TANVEER

ZAHRA FATIMA

KAINAT

RANIA SIDDIQUE

ZOYA BIBI

RANIA JAVED

ZOBIA ARIF

HAMNA QAISER

AMINA BIBI

NISHAD IRSHAD

RAFIA NASIR

EMAN FATIMA

IRSA REHMAN

MARIA BATOOL

ZAINAB ALI

KINZA BIBI

KINZA ZAINAB

LAIBA MUNIR

AMINA BABAR KIYANI

LAIBA MEHBOOB

EMAN FATIMA

AZAN HASHMI

IRSA SANAM

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

347

310
345
427

313
388

413

346
352
378
349
409
361
359
362

314

321
339
297
366

421
341
338
361
337
337

375

330
472
380
348

366

**105107*GOVT. GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SOHAWA, (JHELUM)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 921

600872
600873
600874
600875
600876
600877
600878
600879
600880
600881
600882
600883
600884
600885
600886
600887
600888
600889
600890
600891
600892
600893
600894
600895
600896
600897
600898
600899
600900
600901
600902
600903
600904
600905
600906
600907
600908

600909
600910
600911
600912
600913
600914
600915
600916
600917
600918
600919
600920
600921
600922
600923
600924
600925
600926
600927
600928
600929
600930
600931
600932
600933
600934
600935
600936
600937
600938
600939
600940
600941
600942
600943
600944
600945

HAFSA

ISRA-TUL-AIN

NOOR EMAN

IRAM TAJ

LAIBA IRSHAD

HAFSA BIBI

IRAJ MINAHIL

ZAINA MEHVER NOOR

HIJAB FATIMA

ZARA IFTIKHAR

ASHMAL EMAN

NOOR FATIMA

AMINA SAKHAWAT

ZAINAB TANVEER

MARIA QAMAR

IQRA BIBI

ZARA SHAHEEN

SANA GHULAM

SYEDA UMM-E-FARWA

ESHA GHAZANFAR

FAIZA ZULFIQAR

NAJMA MINAHIL FATIMA

ZAINAB BIBI

SUMBAL KOUSAR

IQRA IRFAN

SANA FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

TAYYABA SHAKEEL

AMINA ZULFIQAR

SHIZA NISAR

SANIA KOUSAR

EMAN ABID

AMINA NAWAZ

AQSA ULFAT

NOOR UL AIN FATIMA

UM E HABIBA

EMAN KANWAL

ESMA RAZA

SANA ASLAM

EMAN ZAHOOR

EMAN AZAM

AMINA FATIMA

NIMRA SABAHAT

EMAN AFZAL

EMAN ALI

MALKA BALQEES

EMAN GULL

LAIBA ISHTIAQ

KAINAT KHALIL

AMINA BIBI

UM E RUBAB

IRAM FATIMA

RABIA BIBI

FAIZA ASLAM

AMINA AZEEM

SHUMAILA

ZOYA NASEEM

ZARA HAROON

ISHA HAFEEZ

KINZA FATIMA

ZARYAB RASHID

MARYAM NAVEED

NOOR HAMEED

ZOHA MEHBOOB

ZAINAB BIBI

KINZA ARSHAD

AMINA ATIQUE

MARYAM SHAHEEN

EMAN SEHAR

AMINA BABAR

SAFIA BIBI

ESHA KANWAL

ZARBAB SHAFIQUE

AMINA MUQADAS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I

405
446
368
348
272

320
365
369
342
358

397
387
334
368

355
411
302

342

320

312

331
307

305
266
333
323
456
402

331
338
334
329

340

305
350
367
300
380
304
335
368
413

385
379
290
320
356
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 922

600946
600947
600948
600949
600950
600951
600952
600953
600954
600955
600956
600957
600958
600959
600960
600961
600962
600963
640818
640821
640827
640834
640837
640844
640845
640850
640852
640855
640860
640861
640863
640865
640868
640869
640871

640873
640876

640877
640880
640881
640884
640886
640887
640888
640889
640890
640891
640892
640893
640894
640895
640896
640897
640898
640899
640900
640901
640902
640903
640904
640905
640906
640907
640908
640909
640910
640911
640912
640913
640914
640915
640916
640917
640918

SABA BI

EMAN ULFAT

NIMRA JAVED

HAJRA SHAHEEN

NOOR UL AIN

KASHAF WAQAR

IQRA MEHREEN

SAMRA FAQRAZ

TAYYABA MUNIR

MEERA IMTIAZ

EMAN SAFEER

FAIZA BATOOL

IQRA BIBI

AMARA BATOOL

SANJAIB BATOOL

EMAN GUL

EMAN FATIMA

ANILA NAWAZ

MADIHA BIBI

SALEHA MEHMOOD

LARAIB FATIMA

JAVERIA SUNDAS

MUNEEZA IBRAR

UMM-E-FAIZA

SHEHLA NAZEER

WAJIHA FATIMA

MEHREEN BIBI

MUQADDAS ZULFIQAR

SAMAR NAWAZ

ZAEEM-UN-NISA

HIJAB NOOR

MAHEEN ALI

HALEEMA SADIA

ALEEZA FALAK

RUBEENA KOUSAR

UMM-E-AIMEN

JAVERIA MOBEEN

ZAREEN HAYYAT

IMTISHAL SHABBIR

HAJIRA EMAN

HABIBA RAZA

MEHIMA ANWAR

AREEBA NADEEM

SAMREEN SHAHID

ALISHBA KHAN

DILAWAIZ KHALID

MOMINA

NAYAB NASEER

AYESHA NAWAZ

KIRAN FATIMA

AYESHA BIBI

FAJAR UN NISA

AIMAN NISAR

YASMEEN BIBI

AIMAN SHAHZADI

AMBAR FATIMA

QURAT UL AIN

AROOJ KOUSAR

SAMINA HAFEEZ

MAHNOOR NADEEM

SAMAN SAJID

HABIBA SANA

FATIMA EMAN

AROOJ FATIMA

MADIHA ZAHEER

PAKEEZA AMBER

SONAINA ANWAR

SHANZA SAJJAD

UMM-E-HABIBA

NAYAB SHAFAQAT

MALAIKA ZIAFAT

RABAIL GHAYAS

HIJAB ZAITOON

ARISHA KANWAL

EC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I

ABSENT

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I EC-I

CHE-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

GS-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I

PASS

361
334
377

334
394
362

274

460

315

350
389
309
417
329

408
345

393
456

431
461
474
376

371

346

382
489
290
323
371
253

392
350
416

330

327
301

326
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 923

640919
640920
640921
640922
640923
640924
640925
640926
640927
640928
640929
640930
640931
640932
640933
640934
640935
640936
640937
640938
640939
640940
640941
640942
640943
640944
640945
640946
640947
640948
640949
640950
640951
640952
640953
640954
640955

640956
640957
640958
640959
640960
640961
640962
640963
640964
640965
640966
640967
640968
640969
640970
640971
640972
640973
640974
640975
640976
640977
640978
640979
640980
640981
640982
640983
640984
640985
640986
640987
640988
640989
640990
640991
640992

BENAZIR BATOOL

AROOBA KHAN

NAYAB KIRAN

MOMINA SAJID

MAHEEN AZHAR

AYESHA BIBI

ALEESHA NOOR

FATIMA ALI

AYESHA SIDDIQUE BUTT

EMAN

TEHREEM ZAMAN

LARAIB ZAFAR

TANZEELA KALEEM

ANEESA ZAMAN

BEENISH FATIMA

MEHREEN ANSAR

ALEESHA FATIMA

RABIYA WAJID

FALAK

FARZEEN ZAHID

ANEELA AKHTAR

SANAM BIBI

ALEEZA RAKHMAT

SAWERA

MAHNOOR KHURRAM

AIMAN BABAR

KALSOOM BI

KOMAL AMJAD

MAHNOOR

SAMIYA GULZAR

MUQADAS NOOR

MAHEEN UROOJ ASIF

MOMINA QURAT-UL-AIN

KIRAN NAZ

TEHREEM FATIMA

MINAHIL BIBI

AYESHA GHAFFAR

SAMIYA KANWAL

AYESHA KANWAL

LISHBA NISAR

MINAHIL SEHAR

ZARMEEN SAJID

FLOMEENA

ALISHBA RANI

ALEESHA SALEEM

MOMINA BIBI

FALAK NAZ

AREEBA NAVEED

ALEENA NASEER

JAVERIA KANWAL

AIMAN FAROOQ

MALAIKA JAMEEL

AYESHA NASEEM

AREEBA TALIB

LARAIB

SHAISTA BIBI

ALISHA BIBI

HOORIYA HASSAN

ALEENA BIBI

SEHAR

AIN-UL-HAQ

MOMINA BIBI

MUZAMMAL BIBI

SEHAR NAZ

RUKHSAR NADEEM

FAJAR FATIMA

ALEEZA AFZAAL

BUSHRA EMAN KHALID

ALISHA

SHANZA NOOR

ALEENA AMEER

EMAAN SAJID

RUBEENA KOUSAR

MADIHA KOUSAR

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EHE-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

EC-I

GS-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I

GS-I

PASS

GS-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

321

390
321
292
294
361

304
340
333

350
359
472
324
393
398
378
412
396
402
371
323
311
313
420
382

339

504
276

296
429
355
430
428
420

381
364
402
346
410
382

287

369

438

362

286
322
355
293
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 924

640993
640994
640995

621164
621167
621168
621170
621172
621174
621177
621179
621181
621183
621184
621187
621189
621191
621193
621195
621197
621199
621201
621203
621205
621207
621209
621211
621213
621215
621217
621219
621221
621223
621225
621227
621228
621229

621230
621231
621232
621233
621234
621235
621236
621237
621238
621239
621240
621241
621242
621243
621244
621245
621246
621247
621248
621249
621250
621251
621252
621253
621254
621255
663166

HUMAIRA ZAFFAR

AREEBA SHAKEEL

PAKEEZA BIBI

BENISH FATIMA

HIRA YASMEEN

KINZA MOBEEN

NAYAB JAHANGIR

JAWERIA BIBI

SEHER SHAH

RAFIA MAHRUKH

MEHTAB AMAN

HUDA EMAN

SABREENA MANZOOR

KASHMALA SYED

ALEEZA KANWAL

EMAN HAIDER

TASMIA AZIZ

HADIA HASSAN

FALAK NOOR

HINA PARVEEN

BIBI SALMA

MISHAL SALEEM

MUSKAN ZAINAB

TEHZEEB BIBI

HADDIA AMIR

AROOJ FATIMA

KASHMALA FAISAL

ALEENA IQBAL

INFAAL YASIR

EMAN FATIMA

RIMSHA KANWAL

KINZA IMAN

MEMOONA BATOOL

DUA MANAZAR

ASIFA NADEEM

ZAINAB BIBI

ZONAIRA BATOOL

MEHWISH AZHAR

SAKEENA BIBI

AMNA FIRDOUS

HAJRA NASEER

ZAHRA

LARAIB SHAKIR

JAVERIA AZHAR

KINZA BIBI

ALEEZA ALI

UMM-E-ROMAN

RABIA KHALID

SAMAN QADEER

EMAN DIL SAFEER

HADIA MUQADAS

EMAN FATIMA

ALEESHA BATOOL

NAYAB SHOUKAT

USWA BATOOL

FATIMA TUL ZAHRA

EMAN GULL

NAFEESA SHAMSHAD

ALEESHA BIBI

SAMEENA SHAHEEN

MAHNOOR FATIMA

ALEESHA NAWAZ

RABAIL SHEHZADI

EMAN FATIMA

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I

PST-I

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

CHE-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I PST-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

352
292
328

385

278
307
477
294

426

383

277

412
439
330
289
332

390

351

519
387
478

316

349

339

374

**105108*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SURGDHAN, (JHELUM.)
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618357
618365
618366
618375
618377
618385
618388
618394
618399
618404
618407
618411
618416
618424
618426
618433
618438
618442
618448
618453
618457
618460
618464
618467
618471
618476
618479
618482
618485
618487
618489
652169
652172
652180
652185
652189
652194

652199
652204
652212
652218
652219
652224
652228
652232
652236
652240
652244
652248
652252
652256
652260
652265
652268
652272
652276
652283
652285
652287
652289
652291
652292
652293
652294
652295
652296
652297
652298
652299
652300
652301

EMAN RASHEED

LAIBA SHEHZADI

ALINA ZUBAIR

AMINA SHAHID

SARA SALEEM KAYANI

SANA MANZOOR

MARIA WAJID

HADIA YASIN

NADIA HABIB

ISHA DAWOOD

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN SHERAZ KAYANI

HAMNA NOOR

SANA IFTIKHAR

ISMA BIBI

ZAHRA TUS  SIDDIQUA

ZOBIA LIAQAT

LAIBA KIRAN

EMAN YOUSAF

FIZA NOOR

HADIA HAMID

EMAN ILYAS

TAYYABA FAISAL

IFRA KAMRAN

NIDA SAMAN

NISHA KANWAL

HAJRA MASOOD

AMINA MUNIR

HAMNA YASMIN

FARYAL GOHAR

EMAN BIBI

ALISHA TAJAMMAL

AYESHA SADIQA

SHEHRINA INFAL TARIQ

SUNDAS HIJAZ

SAMREEN ABID

AYESHA SAJJAD

JAWARIA JALEEL

RUBAB SAQIB

SUNDAS ABBAS

SAMREEN BANO

SEHAR JAHANGIR

SAMAN ASIF

SAMREEN AKHTAR

KIRAN BIBI

KHADIJA BIBI

MEHMOONA YASMIN

RIMSHA IMRAN

TEHREEM FATIMA

ANDLEEB ARSHAD

MUQADDAS SHAHEEN

JAWERIA ABID

ZULAIKHA MUSHTAQ

SONAINA SAFDAR

BUSHRA ASGHAR

PAKEEZA EMAN

SEERAT KAMRAN

RAFEEN MAQBOOL

ALEEZA ZULFIQAR

AREEZA BEGUM

ZUBARIA MARYAM

MAHNOOR MUSHTAQ

MEHMOONA ARSHAD

MUNEEBA SABA

HALEEMA SADIA

QANDEEL SHEHZADI

FARAH NAZ

AIMAN NAZ

AMMARA SAEED

RABAIL ZAFAR

HALEEMA

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

BIO-I MC-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I UC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

MC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

310

348
331

450

334

472

333

274
349
284

350

259
356

253

308

284

314

383

310
299
336

278

261

408

350

**105109*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BARA GOWAH, (JHELUM.)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 926

618355
618361
618369
618373
618379
618383
618390
618393
618396
618403
618409
618413
618418
618423
618429
618435
618440
618445
618449
618450
618455
618459
618463
618466
618472
618474
618480
652165
652171
652181
652187
652192
652197
652202
652207
652211
652217

652222
652227
652231
652235
652239
652243
652247
652251
652255
652259
652263
652267
652271
652275
652279
652282

IQRA MINHAS

FIZA TARIQ

BISMA ISHFAQ

SIDRA SHAFIQUE

AMNA RAFIQUE

ISMA NOOR

AMNA BIBI

FIZZA KANWAL

HAJRA IMTIAZ

NOOR FATIMA

EMAN ZULFIQAR

SANA ZAFAR

IRAJ AZIZ

FAIZA KIRAN

ZAINAB

RIDA BIBI

ISMA EHSAN

SANA RAZAQ

IMAMA AKHTAR

IRAJ FATIMA

HAJRA SAMREEN

UZMA ANAYAT

FIZA BIBI

IQRA CHAUDHARY

NOSHABA PARVEEN

HAJRA ZEESHAN

RANIA KANWAL

HAREEJ SAQIB

AROOJ RAFAQAT

KAINAT BIBI

SAMREEN SHAHBAZ

AREEBA

SAKINA BIBI

RIFFAT BI

AYESHA BIBI

RIMSHA YAQOOB

FARHEEN SAQIB

KHAIR-UN-NISA

AYESHA BI

UMM E HUMAIRA

SANIYA BIBI

MAHNOOR FATIMA

SALIHA AROOJ

AYESHA SADIQUA

MAHNOOR WAHEED

LARAIB FATIMA

MINAHIL  RAFFAQ

MOMINA JAMEEL

FATIMA GULL

AIMAN WAQAS

NATASHA SEHAR

SUMAIRA ZAMEER

AROOJ BIBI

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I UC-I

ABSENT

EC-I GS-I UC-I

UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I UC-I

GMC-I

ABSENT

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

350
285
330

329
300

303
275

365

366

305
400

337

318

298

338
318

304
279

365

330

370

276
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 927

620529
620533
620537
620541
620546
620550
620553
620557
620559
620563
620567
620571
620575
620579
620583
620587
620592
620596

620981
620986
620988
620996
621001
621007
621012
621016
621021
621025
621030
621034
621038
621042
621046
621050
621054
621058

621062
621066
621070
621073

AREEBA SAJJAD

SHIZA EJAZ

ANUM ZAFAR

SAMREENA ASIF

KINZA NOOR

SAFIA BANO

ZAINAB BIBI

NAYAB GUL

SAMAN AROOJ

SADAF SOHAIL

AMINA KALEEM

HAMNA JAMASAB

AYESHA NAEEM

HUMAIRA YASMEEN

EMAN FATIMA

ZARA SAEED

SANIA BIBI

ANUM BIBI

ALINA SHAMIM

VARISHA NOOR

EMAN FATIMA

LAIBA SHEHZADI

TEHREEM KOUSAR

ALISHBA NOOR

ABEERA RAFAQAT

MISHAL KOUSAR

ABROO BINTE MUNIR

MALAIKA SAFEER

ANSA UROOJ

JAVERIA KALSOOM

TEHREEM MINAHIL

SAMIA FIRDOUS

DANIA NASIR

MEHRAB NOOR

NARMEEN FATIMA

AREEBA IRFAN

MARYAM BIBI

MAHEEN SHAFQAT

ESHAL FATIMA

ASMA ASGHAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I

IST-I

PASS

EC-I IST-I

PASS

GS-I IST-I

EC-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I IST-I

PASS

IST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

404
447
466
318

347

399

410

356

323

444

301

414
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 928

600803
600805
600809
600813
600817
600822
600825
600827
600830
600834
600835
600837
600839
600841
600843
618221
618227
618234
618241
618248
618254
618261
618269
618275
618282
618290
618297
618304
618309
618314
618316
618321
618324
640816
640825
640829
640832

640838
640842
640846
640851
640853
640856
640858
652037
652044
652051
652058
652066
652074
652079
652087
652092
652098
652104
652110

HIFZA SAJID

AMINA

HINA AMJAD

IQRA ADNAN

MAIDA JABEEN

AMNA BADAR

HAMNA AHMED

KAINAT WAJID

ASMA BIBI

ISMA FALAK

SYEDA AYESHA ALTAF

SYEDA EMAN FATIMA

ANIA EMAN

IQRA NASIR

ZAINAB NADEEM

AQSA UROOJ

INSHA AFZAL

NOOR-UL-AIN

LAIBA GUL

WASQAH EMAN

MAIRA SAJJAD

LAIBA WASEEM

AQSA GHAFFAR

AMINA WASEEM

HADIA FATIMA

RANIA NAWAZ

HIFZA ALI

ZOBIA SHAMRAIZ

HAJRA ASIF

MAHA IFTEKHAR KIYANI

ZARA BATOOL

AMNA MUSADIQ HUSSAIN

SYEDA SANIA ZAHRA

RABAIL SHAKEEL

DUA-E-ZAHRA

SABAHAT FATIMA

MEMOONA ZARIQ

ALISHA NABEEL

MAHNOOR SIDDIQUE

MAHNOOR JAMEEL

MINAHIL AAMIR

ZIMEL FATIMA

SUMAIRA GILL

RIMSHA

LARAIB MUMTAZ

SHABRA SHAHZAD

MINAHIL SHAHZADI

TEHREEM IMRAN

FARHEEN BATOOL

SEHAR MURTAZA

FATIMA SAFDAR

AIMEN FATIMA

JAVERIA SHAHZAD

SHAZANA ANJUM

SAWERA WAQAR

GHAFEERA MUKHTAR

PST-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I

364

425
451
513
389
346
454

330
344

489
443
347
305
379

350
466

424
429
298
419

345

327
337
463
440
400

470
401
331
356

488

400

397
418
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 929

600393
600398
600413
600416
600425
600439
600443
600450
600458
600464
600470
600475
600481
600487
600493
600496
600500
600503
600506
600509
600512
600515
600599
600611
600615
600626
600632
600638
600645
600653
600661
600670
600677
600684
600689
600694
600698

600702
600706
600711
600714
600718
600721
600723
600725
600728
600730
600732
600734
600736
618843
618852
618864
618872
618884
618893
618902
618912
618918
618926
618934
618945
618955
618960
618965
618969
618973
618976
618981
618983
618985
618987
618989
618991

HINA AROOSH

AMNA NOREEN

EMAN FATIMA

NOSHABA AZHAR

ATTIA HAROON

MOMNA TASAWAR

ZAINAB ILYAS

MAIRA CHOUDHARY

AMNA BIBI

HAMNA SHEIKH

MISBAH

FOZIA AMJAD

MEERAB KANWAL

ZARA NOOR

AMNA BIBI

ZARA MANZOOR

GULL BASHRA

SARA AMJAD

IQRA NISAR

NOOR  FATIMA

TAYYABA MEHBOOB

HUMA MANZOOR

MARYAM

TAYYABA NADEEM

ZAINAB FAISAL

TAYYABA BASHIR

SAIRA JAHANGIR

WANIA SAEED

EMAN SADAF

MARIA ABBAS

KONBAL SHAHZADI

ANAM SHAHZADI

ATIFA AROOJ

SHIZA ZAFAR

MARIA ARSHAD

ZOBIA AZEEM

ASMA IBRAR

EMAN FATIMA

MARIA UMAR

ZAHRA NOOR

KASHAF

NADIA PARVEEN

HAFSA NOOR

HIRA NOOR

ZAINAB RUBAB

SANIA SEHAR

HAJRA SHAHZADI MARYAM

TAYYABA IFTIKHAR

HUSNA TAYYAB

RAINA JAMIL

SAMRA MEHBOOB

NOOR UL ZAHRA

RANIA WAHID

ALINA NOOR

IFRA USMAN

HAJRA SHEHZAD

ZAINAB KALSOOM

ESHA SHOUKAT

SAIRA

IQRA HAROON

SIMRA FAROOQ

SAIRA BIBI

AMNA CHAUDHARY

AQSA JAHANGIR

AMNA BIBI

ALINA SHEHZADI

AMNA BI

SAFA KAINAT

ESHA ALTAF

IQRA HASSAN

SADIA NAZAR

GHULAM SAKINA

RIDA NADEEM

LAIBA FAISAL

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PST-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I

CHE-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

GMC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PST-I

UC-I

PASS

352
365

441
427
343

302
340

414
327
373

500
435
442
304
468
345
488
382

298
491
400

378
361
295
406
317

327

427
504
395

299
311
502
298
369
417
304

427
383

248
453
411
395
258
466

263

325
396

350

360
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 930

640422
640433
640436
640451
640460
640468
640474
640482
640484
640489
640495
640500
640504
640508
640512
640515
640516
640521
640524
640525
640529
640531
640535
640537
640542
640544
640548
640550
640552
640617
640629
640633
640639
640646
640656
640664
640674

640679
640687
640701
640708
640715
640721
640726
640731
640736
640740
640744
640746
640748
640750
652465
652480
652490
652502
652514
652523
652535
652545
652549
652565
652568
652579
652584
652592
652603
652609
652612
652614
652621
652624
652627
652628
652632

MALAIKA RANI

ANMOL WARIS

FATIMA ZAHRA

SEHAR FATIMA

SANA

AROOJ ANJUM

MUNIBA

AROOJ FATIMA

TANIYA NOREEN

ABEERA SHEHZADI

NARMEEN IMTIAZ

AYESHA SADDIQA

ANEEQ RANIYA NADEEM

ESHA

FATIMA

HALEEMA SADIA

AYESHA EJAZ

MARYAM SHAHZADI

KHANSA TAYYAB

ANSHRA

AFSHAN  NOREEN

MALAIKA

MARYAM AMJAD

KOMAL RIZVI

KALSOOM BANO

ANMOL

HOORIYA MARYAM

KAINAT YOUSAF

FATIMA NOOR

FAJAR SHAHZADI

AYESHA

SEHRISH ZAFRAN

HIJAB FATIMA

AYESHA MAZHAR

MINAHIL WAHEED

ANABIA KANWAL

SALIHA MUQADAS

MEHAK RANI

MEHAK RANI

SAMAN SAJAD

ALISHBA

MINAHIL AMIR

AYESHA FAISAL

SILAH BATOOL

AROOJ FAISAL

ALEESHA

JAVERIA AMIN

NOODIA

BEENISH LAILA

QURAT-UL-AIN

SUMBUL FAHEEM

DUA MUNIR

MALAIKA AZIZ

MAHNOOR WASEEM

MAHNOOR IFTIKHAR

SABA

SUMAIRA AKHTAR

MAHNOOR QAISER

SHAFEEN AZAM

FATIMA TUL ZAHRA

FATIMA FAROOQ

AYESHA KHALID

GENIFER PATRAS

HUMAIRA RAMEEZ

BEENISH KHAN

MALAIKA AZEEM

SALIHA IDREES

MANAHAB FATIMA

HALEEMA SADIA

AYESHA SHERAZ

SEHRISH MOBEEN FATIMA

KHANSA ALI

TANZILA AMJAD

KHADIJA NOOR

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

IST-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

BIO-I

GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

CSC-I GS-I PST-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

BIO-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

EC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PST-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

IST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PST-I THQ-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

372
364
411

358

364
383

404
367
368
421
354

324
403
462
289
334
315

382

393
373
353

312
351

347
409

450
427
371
380
371
347
387
333

322
424

311

352

344
443

489
316
301

425
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 931

652635
652636
652639

600397
600402
600407

600418
600427
600603
600606
600612
600625
600634
600640
600646
600657
600663
600671
600679
600686
600691
600695
600700
600704
600707
600710
600715
618849
618859
618865
618873
618885
618894
618903
618910
618920

618929
618937
618942
618950
618958

618966
618970
618974
618977
640420
640427
640441
640452
640456
640462
640470
640477
640619
640628
640637
640638
640653
640659
640668
640673
640680
640692
640695
652463
652477
652488
652499
652513

FATIMA SAQIB

AIMAN SHEHZADI

PAKEEZA FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

UMME KALSOOM

ANUM FATIMA

IRAM SHAHZADI

ZAINAB

SAFA RIZWAN

HIFZA TAYYABA SAGHEER

EMAN FATIMA

IQRA BATOOL KAYANI

SAIRA ASIF

ZAINAB SALIHA

SAIRA BILAL

HINA KOUSAR

RANIA AMMAR

EMAN SHAHZADI

SADIA IJAZ

DAIMA WASEEM

AMINA KOUSAR

TAYYABA ILYAS

SAIRA BIBI

SADIA AROOJ

ZAINAB BIBI

NOOR E HARAM

RAYMA

EMAN FATIMA

LAIBA HUSSAIN

AAFIA WAQAS

SOMIA ARIF

ANILA TASSAWAR

MEERAB BINTE ASAD

SYEDA FIZA AMEER

ZARA QAMER

HUMA AKSAR

EMAN QASIM

ZAINAB FATIMA

KINZA SHEHZADI

FAIZA KANWAL

SALWA AMIR

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

FIZZA KOUSAR

SAIRA BIBI

AREESHA RASHID

HALEEMA WAQAS

MOMINA ZAFAR

AYESHA NAWAZ CHOUDHARY

MOMINA NADEEM

MOFAZA KALSOOM

EMAAN LATIF

UROOJ FATIMA

ALISHBA KANWAL

AYESHA ARSHAD

SADIQA NIZAMI

MALIKA

ATTIYA BATOOL

AROOJ FATIMA

AIMAN

MUSKAN FATIMA

MAHEEN FATIMA

KOMAL BASHARAT

AYESHA NOOR

ALEESHA HAYAT

MALAIKA NOOR

ZAITOON BIBI

MINAHIL ALTAF

MARYAM WAHEED

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

THQ-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

379
412
334

392

364

428
287

341
303

295
318
361

282
337

334

291

299
338

299

242

318

478

368

332

384

330
309

**105115*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CHAK AKKA DINA (JHELUM)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 932

652521
652531
652547
652552
652558
652573
652580

620816
620818
620823
620824
620827
620832
620835
620838
620840
620844
620846
620848
620852
620855
620858
620860
620865
620867
620869
620874
620877
620878
620881
620884
620887
620890
620893
620896
620899
620902

620906
620909
620912
620915
620917
620921
620924
620927
620930
620933
620936
620939
620941
620943
620945
620947
620950
620952
620954
620956
620958
620960
620962
620964
620966
620968

SHEEZA EMAN

SAMAN MATLOOB

KASHIF ZOHAIB

JANNAT USMAN

ROBINA KOUSAR

MEHREEN FATIMA

ISHRAT

IQRA SALEEM

UROOJ NASIR

ABRISH BIBI

HIJAB BATOOL

ASMA SAJID

AMNA ABBAS

AMNA NOOR

MUQADDAS ISHTIAQ

KANWAL MURTAZA

AFSHAN BIBI

IZZA MASOOD

ALISHA KANWAL

AMNA FAROOQ

AIMAN ZULFIQAR

AFSHEEN AKHTAR

MUQADDAS BIBI

SANIA MEHWISH

SAWAIRA TANVEER

ALISHBA KANWAL

ALEENA SHAREEF

ALISHBA KANWAL

AMNA ISHAQ

AIMAN KHALID

AROOJ AMMAN

LAIBA REHMAN

SUNBAL NOUSHEEN

MAHNOOR QAISER

INSHA NAZ

NIDA MUNEER

SIDRA BI BI

MUQADDAS RAAJ

MUQADDAS BI BI

SANA MARYAM

ZAINAB MAJEED

SHUMAILA IQBAL

NIDA RAUF

SAMRA SHOUKAT

RUBAB BI BI

UROOJ IQBAL

AIMAN MANZOOR

SAWAIRA SULEMAN

NIDA HAFEEZ

AFSHAN NOREEN

ALEENA TAHIR

SYEDA BISMILLAH ZAINAB

NEELAM ZAMEER

MAHRUKH NISAR

NATASHA MUNEER

MALAIKA REHMAN

LARAIB ISMA

MARYAM SAFEER

RAAFIA RAUF

FARHANA TABASSUM

ISMA MOBEEN

SEHAR MISKEEN

FARAH KHANUM

GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

342

385
367

368
312
315
324
365
368
333

342

325

291

273

347

370

311
360

356
390

326

**105116*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL GURRAH UTAM SOHAWA (JHELUM)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 933

620773
620775
620777
620779
620780
620783
620785
620787
620788
620791
620793
620794
620796
620799
620800
620803
620804
620805
620806
620807
620808
620809
620810
620811
620812
620813
620814

618222
618231
618236
618243
618251
618257
618264
618271
618277

618284
618292
618296
618303
618308
618313
618318
618322
618326

IRAJ FATIMA

IFRA BINT-E-SAGHIR

SAMAN NADEEM

ZAINAB PERVEEN

KHADIJA ZAHEER

UMAIMA GUL

AREEBA GHUFRAN

AROOJ BIBI

MADIA

AYESHA

ZARA BIBI

UMM-E-EMAN

SEHRISH ABBAS

SANA SUBHANA

SAWAIRA FAISAL

ANAM SHEHZADI

KHADIJA PERVAIZ

EMAN NOOR

NOSHEEN FATIMA

HUMERA GUL

AMINA TABRAIZ

AMINA ISHAQ

LAIBA ARZO

SAIMA BEGUM

AMINA

PAKIZA IMAN

IRFA ABID

SANA BIBI

NIDA FARAZ

EMAN SHEHZADI

AMINA ALI

LAIBA NOOR

MUQADDAS BATOOL

MAHNOOR

SANIA AKRAM

SHUMAILA IRSHAD

FIZA YASIR

ATIKA SEREEN

KINZA

AMINA ISHAQ

FIZZA EMAN

FATIMA YASIR

FAIZA

EMAN FATIMA

IFZA TAHIR

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

IST-I

MC-I

GMC-I IST-I THQ-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I

GMC-I GS-I UC-I

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I

PASS

PST-I UC-I

GS-I

EC-I

GS-I PST-I

CSC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

379

311
285

349
317
355

311

330
322
309

356
393
324

404

387

445
264

358
366
313

350
388
422

**105117*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DIALI TEH SOHAWA JHELUM

**105118*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BAKRALA TEH SOHAWA DISTT JHELUM
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 934

618328
618330
618332
618334
618336
618338
618340
618342
618343

618497
618502
618512
618517
618526
618532
618541
618547
618553
618558
618563
618565
618571
618575
618579
618582
618585
618587
618589
618591
652309
652313
652319
652326
652332
652339
652348
652356

652363
652368
652375
652380
652384
652387
652391
652394
652397
652399
652401
652403
652405
652407
652409
652411
652413
652415
652417

AYESHA SARFRAZ

AROOBA IQBAL

SARA BIBI

TABASSUM SHAHEEN

MAHEEN RAZA

RANIA

ASIFA BARKAT

TABASSUM AYAZ

IFRA SHABBIR

AMNA NOOR

AMNA NOOR

EMAN KASHIF

ISMA ABBAS

KINZA SHEHZADI

NEHA ZAHOOR

NOOR-UL-HUDA NADEEM

SYEDA DOHA FATIMA

IQRA BATOOL

MARYAM MALIK

RIDA HUSSAIN

SAFA MEHREEN

FARWA BILAL

MARYAM SHEHZADI

MARYAM TAIB

SANA AYUB

TAYYABA AROOJ

RAZIA BIBI

SYEDA BINT-E-ZAHRA

SADIA

UME FARYAL

UME TAYYABA

ALISHA RAMZAN

SHABEEN BIBI

BUSHRA BATOOL

AWAIZA ZAMAN

AYESHA SADIQA

ANEESA ZAHID

FATIMA BIBI

SAMIYA SAJID

JAISHA NOOR

BUSHRA

BUSHRA SHEHZADI

AYESHA AHSAN

HORIYA JABEEN

AYESHA AYUB

MEHMOONA BATOOL

AROOJ FATIMA

JAWERIA SHEHZADI

NAYAB AZHAR

INSHRAH BANO

MEHWISH MUZAFFER

BUSHRA

AYESHA RANI

MEHAK NOOR

KHUSHBU AZEEM

SAREENA SAJID

PASS

EC-I GS-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I UC-I

GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

273

343
306

373

319

395

371
297
443
378

348

418

319
390
415

317

366
318

277

305
421
366
367
326
316

334
495
389
335
329
296
301
295
252
305
297
386

**105119*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MANGOLA TEH DINA DISTT JHELUM

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 935

618356
618364
618367
618371
618380
618384
618387
618391
618397
618402
618408
618412
618417
618421
618427
618431
618437
618443
652168
652176
652182
652188
652193
652198
652203
652208
652213
652214
652223

622193
622194
622201
622205
622209
622213
622217

622221
622225
622229
622233
622237
622238
622242

ZOYA ZAINAB

LAIBA AZHAR

AMINA  BIBI

IQRA PARVEEN

NEHA MAROOSH

MARYAM RAHMAN

AMANA MARYAM

KINZA IRFAN

IQRA ZAFAR

SHABANA IRAM

TANIA MATLOOB

MARYAM IFTIKHAR

SIDRA PARVEEN

FAIZA NAEEM

SAFA HARAM

LAIBA NOREEN

MUSKAN FATIMA

IQRA BI

SABAH IFTIKHAR

NAYAB ADEEL

KAINAT TARIQ

MEHWISH SAFDAR

AREEBA TARIQ

ABEERA REHMAN

SADAF IRFAN

AREEBA ARSHAD

RAHILA BI

HURAIRA IBRAHIM

MADEEHA ISHFAQ

SAWAIRA MOBEEN

ZAHRA ABID

NARMEEN BASHARAT

SABA TANVEER

ZARMEENA LATAFAT

AYESHA SAGHIR

EMAN FATIMA ABID

EMAN SHEHZADI

FASIHA NOOR

AYESHA EMAN

FALAK NOOR

ANAM SHAHZADI

EMAN QAISAR

NARMEEN FATIMA

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I

EC-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I EC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I EC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

300
377
387
319
327

368

355

303
300

238

423
278

330

315
307
309
334

**105120*GOVT. GIRLS HI SCHOOL KAKRALA TEH SOHAWA DISTT JHELUM

**105121*Govt. Girls High School Qazi Hussaini
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 936

622246
622250
622256

622371
622374
622380
622382
622386
622390
622394
622398
622402
622406
622410
622414
622418
622422
622426
622430
622434

618496
618505
618513
618520
618525
618533
618539
618548
618554
618559
618562
618567
618570
618574
618578
652304

652311
652321
652329
652336
652341
652345
652353
652362
652370
652374
652379
652383
652386
652390
652393
652395

ALISHA ASGHAR

BUSHRA

KINZA SHERAZ

MOHSINA BATOOL

KAINAT BIBI

NISHA AROOJ

NAILA BI

SAFOORA MUQADDAS

ZAINAB AZHAR

HALEEMA MUQADAS

IQRA BATOOL

AMINA AMEEN

MARYAM BIBI

AREEBA SAGHEER

ALIYA ASLAM

MARYAM BIBI

SAHAR RAHEEM

ZAFEERA ZAHOOR

SABA SHAKEEL

ARZOO ASLAM

MARYAM BATOOL

MISBAH ASIF

ZAINAB ZAHEER

FIZA NOREEN

AQSA INSHQAQ

MAIRA RIASAT

IQRA MANAZAR HUSSAIN

EMAN SHABBAN

HAFSA REHMAN

ALIZA EJAZ

IQRA WAQAS

AFIA HAMEED

AMAN SHAHZADI

ZILL E HUMA

KHIRAD NAZ

ZUNAIRA BABAR

ZARMINA EMAN

KAINAT KHURRAM

AYESHA MUQADAS

LARAIB CHOUDHARY

MAHEEN ALI

REHANA MANAF

AUJ ZAHRA

SHANZA  REHMAN HASHMI

MINAHIL FATIMA

KHADIJA FATIMA

SHEHZADI ZOYA AAMIR

MOMINA AMIR

AREEKA MASOOD

TEHREEM ISHAQ

ANEESA BASHARAT

AYESHA HASSAN

CHE-I

EC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I

EC-I GS-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I UC-I

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I

PASS

PASS

337

295
338

276
332
337
379

390
336
304

302

410
289

290

458
378

362
355
359
336
353

328
386
345
441
397
315
359
329
338

396
294
381

302
411

**105122*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, BUDHIAR, TEH. DINA DISTT JHELUM

**105123*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL JAKKAR, TEH. AND DISTT. JHELUM
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 937

620815
620819
620821
620826
620828
620830
620834
620837
620839
620843
620845
620850
620853
620856
620859
620861
620864
620866
620870
620872
620875
620879
620882
620885
620888
620891
620895
620898
620901
620903
620905
620908
620911
620914
620918
620920
620923

620926
620929
620932
620935
620938

UMM E RUBAB

ALISHA ABID

UMM-E-AIMAN

ALISHBA TAHIR

MANTASHA FATIMA ASHFAQ

RABIA BI

HADIA HABIB

SYEDA MALEEKA BATOOL

SAMIA

ALIZA DILDAR

SAIRA ISHTIAQ

EMAAN FATIMA

RAEESA KANWAL

BUSHRA MEHBOOB

ZAINAB ISHTIAQ

ZAHRA TARIQ

AIMAN HIRA

ANEEKA BI

ALEENA BI

MUQADAS SHAHEEN

MEHWISH NAAZ

MEHMOONA AHMED

MAHEEN AKHTER

AMAN AYAZ

SALWA MANZOOR

ARIFA BI

MARYAM MALIK

HIBA ZAFREEN

MAFIA ZAFREEN

MAIRA YASMEEN

RIMSHA NOREEN

RABIYA JABBEN

AMNA BI

HALEEMA SADIA

SUMAIRA JAVAID

HAJRA IRFAN

SAIQA BI

LAIBA MEHBOOB

ZAINAB FATIMA

MARYAM ZAHRA

AIMAN KHALEEL

GUL AFSHAN

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

EC-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

MC-I

MC-I

313
370

336
351

331

354
339
317
363
321

325

330

353

337

302
355

**105124*GGHS NATHOT TEH. SOHAWA, DISTT. JHELUM
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 938

620675
620680
620684
620686
620692
620695
620698
620702
620703
620708
620709
620712
620713
620715
620717
620719
620721
620724

620772
620774
620776
620778
620781
620782
620784
620786
620789
620790
620792
620795
620797
620798
620801
620802
663195

MOMINA SAJID

EMAN AHMED

AQSA BEGUM

EMAN

EMAN FATIMA

ISMA BATOOL

MADIHA PARVEEN

MAHNOOR SAJID

AROOJ FATIMA

SUNDAS KHIZAR

SOMAYYA NASEEB

AQSA EMAN

MAHNOOR

NAYAB KANWAL

ALIYA BIBI

ZULAIKHAN BIBI

EMAN FATMA

MARYAM BIBI

LAIBA REHMAN

AMBREEN BI

GHULAM-E-FIZA

SUMAIYA KOMAL

NIMRA ZUBAIR

AYESHA MATLOOB

AMNA BIBI

ALEENA JAVERIA

MUSKAN ADEEL

MAIRA NOOR

MAHNOOR TANVEER

ARZU FATIMA

FIZZA BIBI

SAWERA EMAN

EMAN FATIMA

IRSHA AKHLAQ

AMNA HAFEEZ

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I

IST-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

377
424
334
347
392

297
313
287
368
371
332

306

397
432
414
474
490
473
447
406
410
460
383
420
360
346
492
476
412

**105128*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, KAROUNTA, TEH SOHAWA, DISTT. JHEUM

**105129*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, JHANGI MISRI, TEH. SOHAWA, DISTT. JHELUM
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 939

618848
618860
618869
618877
618883
618896
618907
652470
652473
652491
652503
652515
652525

652460
652482
652494
652497
652508
652519
652532
652546
652550
652560
652567
652578
652588
652594
652601
652604
652611
652617
652620
652622
652626
652629
652631

FARYAL FAISAL KAYANI

MARYAM SHERAZ

RANIA IMRAN

SYEDA MALAIKA TAQDEES

AMINA NADEEM

MEERAB HUSSAIN

NOOR UL HUDA

AREEBA SARFRAZ

ALEENA KHALID BINTE MALIK

RAMSHA ASIM

AROOJ FATIMA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

MANAHIL NADEEM

SHIZZA NOOR

RIZWA ARSHAD

KANWAL SHAZADI

HALEEMA SADIA

AYESHA ASHRAF

SEERAT ZAHRA

SHEHREENA NAZ

SOHA NOOR

SARA SAEED

EMAN SAJJAD

KASHAF IBRAR

LAIBA TANVEER

HALEEMA SADIA

SWERA AKRAM

KIRAN GULZAR

ANISHA

ESHAL TAHIR

MEHWISH FATIMA

AYESHA GULZAR

ISHA NOREEN

TAHZEEB ZAHRA

SHAMSA TARIQ

SALIHA ZAMEER

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

ABSENT

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

468
464
406
354
498
360
488

335
491
405
316

331
508

413
460
399

439
400
428
451
397
266
362

298
396

480

**105132*THE EDUCATORS SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS AL-RAHEEM CAMPUS MIAN COLONY DINA DISTT JHELUM

**105133*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KALUWAL TEH DINA DISTT JHELUM

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 940

618100
618102
618108
618110
618115
618117
618119
618123
618127
618129
618133
618135

618138
618140
618143
618144
651916
651918
651925
651926
651932
651933
651936
651940
651943
651946
651948
651951
651954
651959
651962
651965
651966

621760
621769
621775

621784
621793
621800

HAMNA ADEEL

NAMRA SIDDIQUE

SAIMA PARVEEN

HAFSA JABEEN

IFRA NAEEM

ABIDA BIBI

BISMA FATIMA

KINZA FAZAL

ISHA NOOR

FIZZA NAWAZ

SABA BIBI

HIRA RAFIQ

TAYYABA AZIZ

NAILA SHABBIR

SANA AKHTAR

HIFSA AFTAB

SUGHRA BI

AMMARA QAMAR

TASKEEN NAWAZ

MEHAK UROOJ

AYESHA SIDDIQA

HOORIAN TABASSUM

SEHRISH BIBI

MEHWISH PARVEEN

FALAK FIRDOUS

MAHNOOR AMJAD

ROBEELA BASHARAT

SADAF BATOOL

MANAHIL FATIMA

JAVERIA KHALIQ

NOORAM SHAKEEL

KHANSA SHAFQAT

BUSHRA BIBI

EMAN YOUNAS

AYESHA NOOR

SONIA

MISRA

SIDRA BIBI

MUSKAN NAVEED

PASS

UC-I

MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

EC-I MC-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I THQ-I

GMC-I

GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

THQ-I UC-I

PASS

338

318
298
326

281
406
277

358

307

353
341

287

**105134*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL RASOOLPUR TEH SOHAWA DISTT JHELUM

**105135*GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NO 2 KALA GUJRAN JHELUM
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 941

621807

621814
621821
621827
621833
621840
621845
621852
621856
621862

621866
621870
621874
621878
621882
621887
621891
621894
621898
621902
621904
621908
621913
621916
622001
622006
622013
622022
622028
622033
622039
622043
622048
622053
622058
622063
622068

622072
622081
622082
622088
622092
622096
622099

622102

AYESHA MUSKAN

SANIA GHAFFAR

SIDRA-TUL-MUNTAHA

ANEELA BIBI

SAWERA

TAYYABA  FAISAL

SALIHA TALIB

SAHER BIBI

LAIBA ZULFIQAR

UMBERYA RAHAB

AYESHA KOUSAR

AIMAN

NADIA PARVEEN

MARYAM BIBI

MIRZA ASIA SHAHID

KINZA QAISAR

SENEHA SULEMAN

AROOJ BIBI

FATIMA BIN SHOAIB

EMAN

ZARA FATIMA

NOOR FATIMA

JAVERIA BIBI

ALISHA SULEMAN

EMAN FATIMA

SAMAVIA NOOR

BISMA SHEHZADI

NIMRA PERVAIZ

AROOJ

AROOJ

MUQADDAS IKHLAQ

ERAJ JAVED

NOOR FATIMA

ALIYA BIBI

KINZA SHAHZADI

ASTAR TARIQ

LAIBA

MISBAH ISHFAQ

HALEEMA BIBI

KHADIJA

AROOJ CHAMAN

AFSHAN ZAIBI

JAVWIRA

TAYYBA GULL

MARYAM BIBI

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

UC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I ETN-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I
RGE-I UC-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I

BIO-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I
UC-I

GMC-I

378

301

266

323

302
351
280
333

270
267

332
316
289

349

302

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 942

621762
621771

652471
652474
652487

618101
618104
618109
651914
651919
651922
651927

618358
618360
652170
652174
652177
652186

621758
621766
621778
621783
621788
621795
621802
621810
621817
621824

618492
618503
618507
652306

SANIA SAEED

EMAN MUSTAFA

ALISHA IMRAM

MAHNOOR FAROOQ

AREEN MASOOD

HINA SULTAN

SHAMA NOOR

RIDA JAMEEL

KAINAT BIBI

AYESHA ASHFAQ

MAHEEN ZAHOOR

ALVEENA NASIR

ABIHA SAQIB

MISHAL EMAN

AMBER SULTANA

MALEEHA KAMRAN

NAFEESA MUDASSAR

JANNAT GUL

SAHER RAFIQUE BUTT

FATIMA-TUL-ZAHRA

SHIZA NOOR

MANAHIL NADEEM

IMAAN AHSAN

MANAHAL-AL-ZAHARA

AROUNA SEHAR

FATIMA

ATTIA RASOOL

SAIRA YASIN

MARYAM BATOOL

EMAN SHAKEEL

HIFZA ABBAS

UMM E ANZLA

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I UC-I

PASS

PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

359

299
346
343

408

320

359

445
383
337

316
389
268
328
349
424
363
411
404
327

272

**105136*ARWT DEAF REACH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TRAINING CENTER KALA GUJRAN MORE JHELUM

**105137*METROPOLITAN SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS (EXPLOR VILLA) AYAN CAMPUS G.T ROAD DINA DISTT JHELUM

**105138*PAKISTAN SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS RASOOL PUR DOMELI TEH SOHAWA DISTT JHELUM

**105139*THE FAST GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL BARA GOWAH TEH SOHAWA DISTT JHELUM

**105140*MINHAJ MODEL HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS CH GHULAM AHMED ROAD KALA GUJRAN JHELUM

**105141*DIRECTION SCHOOL FOR GIRLS (SECONDARY) PINDI KHAIRA CAMPUS JHELUMwww.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 943

622646
622648
622654
622659
622665
622669

622674
622679
622685
622690
622696
622702
622706
622709
622716
622721

653414
653423
653437

619923
619935
619945

618354
618362
618368
618372
618376
618381
618386
618392
618398
618401
618406
618414

618419
618422
618428
618432
618436
618444
618447
618452
618456
618461
618465
618469

AREESHA MAHEEN

FIZA EMAN

HABIBA SAJID

AMINA NOOR

AREEJ MAHBOOB

AYESHA NOOR

GHULAM FIZA

ALINA JAMIL

AREEBA SHFAIT

ZARMEENA RAEES

SOBIA SULTANA ZAFAR

ZULAIKHA EMAN

BISMA SHAFIQ

MARYAM TARIQ

EMAN TAHIR

ZARMINA IQBAL

ALEEZA TARIQ

HOORIA MUDASSAR

DUA AMJAD

ANAYA FAISAL

KASHAF SHERAZ

ANSIA AMJED

KINZA BIBI

ZARIA IKRAM

NOOR-UL-FIZA

ANUM FAROOQ

IQRA BI

SONIA SHEHZADI

ARFA SHEHZADI

TOOBA NISAR

ANAM BIBI

NIDA SAQLAIN

AMNA KANWAL

ZOYA AZHAR

LAIBA NADEEM

SAJJAL FAROOQ

ZOYA SIDDIQUE

ZAHRA YOUSAF

QURA-TUL-AIN

SAMIA AROOJ YASIR

HUMA EJAZ

LAIBA FAISAR

SANIA MASOOD

EMAN SAEED

ANUM JHANGIR

ASIMA NOUREEN

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

397

375
353

326

293
276

456

268
460
363

328
341
306
283
400
346

337

331
312
371
355
376
425
284
339

385
471

**105142*AL ASSAR SCIENCE SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS ARSAL TOWN C.M.H ROAD JHELUM

**105143*THE SAVVY SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS WING JHELUM

**105144*THE CITY HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS NEAR SHAH JAHAN SHANWARI KALA GUJRAN G.T ROAD JHELUM

**105145*THE VISION SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS BARAGOWAH TEH SOHAWA DISTT JHELUM

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 944

618473
618477
618481
618483
618486
618488
652166
652173
652178
652184
652191
652196
652200
652206
652210
652216
652220
652226
652230
652233
652237
652241
652245
652249
652253
652257
652261
652264
652269
652273
652277
652280
652284
652286
652288
652290
663279

ROMA NOREEN

LAIBA SADAQAT

SUMMAIRA BIBI

SEEMAB-UL-EMAN KANWAL SHEHZADI

ZAINAB BIBI

EMAN SHAHID

AYMAN KHAN

ISHRAT FATIMA

KAINAT FATIMA

AROOJ SAIF

AMMARA YOUNAS

UMM-E-KALSOOM

ARBAB FATIMA

LARAIB FATIMA

NATASHA BI

HADEEQA RANI

MARWH KANWAL

KASHMALA KAYANI

MAHNOOR JABEEN

IRWA

AMBER SHAHID

AMMARA ZAINAB

TASMIYA HAIDER

AYESHA ABDUL REHMAN

HADISA AMJAD

ANMBER ILYAS

JANNAT-UR-REHMAN

SAWERA IJAZ

AYESHA FATIMA

RIDAH AMAN

SALEHA AROOJ

ROBINA RIASAT

HAMEEDA BIBI

JAVERIA BIBI

SUNAINA SHERAZ

MAHNOOR

EMAN FATIMA

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

MC-I

419

286
365
265

409
351
366
381
382
391

324
350

339

330

438
300

451
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 945

600395
640424
640426
640442
640446
640458

600396
600405
600408
600423
600428
600433
600445
600452
600456
600463
600469
640421
640428
640437
640445
640459
640467
640472
640478
640483
640490

600804
600808
600812
600816
600820
618223
618230
618237

618242
618252
618259
618267
618274
618281
618288
618293

EISHAL ADEEN

JAWARIA BIBI

KAINAT RASHID

SHEEZAL NAVEED

RAMEESHA KHANAM

MARYAM BIBI

ZOYA SOHAIL

SABA MEHRBAN

NIMRA NOOR

EMAN MOBEEN

MEHR-UN-NISA WAQAR

AMINA SHEHZADI

AMINA RAZAQ

AYIZA EMAN

NEHA DILDAR

RIDA SHEZAD

AMINA NAZLEEN

HALEEMA BIBI

MEHREEN SAJID

MANAHIL

NAYAB QURBAN

AYMAN SHAHZAD

SUNDAS KHATOON

MAHRUKH

AYESHA SHAHZADI

NARJIS ZAHRA

AMBREEN ZAHRA

SADIA KIANI

FAIZA QAISAR

MOMNA TASSAWAR

MIRAB ISRAR

UNIZA ZAREEN

UZMA RAUF

IQRA AZHAR

ZOBIA ALMAS

DIL-A-WAIZ

NABA FATIMA

MEERAB AROOJ

KINZA NOOR

ABIHA ATIF

AMNA SHAFQAT

NOOR UL AIN ATTIQUE

NOOR UL EMAN

PASS

BIO-I ISL-I

BIO-I

THQ-I

PASS

CSC-I ISL-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

317

364

470
415
337
306
369
441

361
333

286
401

311

319

467
473
372
513

347
430
386

379
405

357
501
444
360
454

**105168*SCIENCE X HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS CHUNGI NO 5 DINA DISTT JHELUM

**105169*MINHAJ UL QURAN GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KALUWAL, TEH. DINA, DISTT. JHELUM.

**105171*FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS SOHAWA (JHELUM)

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 946

618299
640820
640823
640826
640835
640840
640841
640848
652036
652043
652050
652056
652063
652070
652077
652089
652095
652101
652106
652113
652117
652120
652124
652128
652131
652134

618219
618229
618239
618245
618253
618260
618263
618272
618279
618286
618294

618300
618305
618310
640817
640822
640830
640831
640836
640843
640847
640849

AMNA NAZ

ZUNAIRA ASIF

MONIQA SHAH

RAMEELA RIZWAN

ESHAL AKHLAQ

AYESHA IJAZ

IFRAH HASHMI

MINAHIL ATTIQUE

MARYAM SAHAR

SAWAIRA QAISAR

MADIHA ZIA

AYESHA FATIMA

ADEENA FATIMA

AREEBA NAEEM

AYESHA AROOJ

ABEEHAH ALI

AYESHA REHAB IJAZ

FATIMA SOHAIL

JAWAIRIA SHAHID

ALISHBA GHAFFAR

WAJEEHA BATOOL

MARIAM BIBI

TANZILA PERVEZ

UROOJ AFZAL

MAHNOOR FATIMA

PAKEEZA SHAHZAD

NOOR-UL-HUDA GHAFOOR

LAIBA MALIK

IRSA JABBAR

IFRA SAGHEER

SHIZA NAEEM

MOMNA

HAFSA ZUBAIR

FAIZA HUSSAIN

ERAJ AQEEL

FAIQA RASHEED

HADIA KHURRAM

IRFA NAEEM

ESHA NOOR

IMAN RASHID

KONAIN FATIMA

KAINAT-UL-FATIMA ABID KHAN

MARYAM BIBI

MOMINA ABID

HADIQA TANVEER

FIZA BIBI

ESHA AMJAD

NOOR-UL-HUDA ABID

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I

323
442
360
317
471
482
519

358
342
437
403
457
448
407
533
457
346
406
434
519
425
464
470
524
318

361
514
511

354

359
292

400
402

358

**105172*SEENA ACADEMY SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR GIRLS SOHAWA DISTT. JHELUM

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 947

640854
640857
640859
640862
640864
640866
640867
640870
640872
640874
640875
640878
640879
640882
640883
640885
652038
652042
652052
652057
652064
652071
652078
652085
652094
652100
652103
652109
652115
652119
652122
652127

618225
618232
618238
618246
618250

618258
618265
618273
618280
618287

HUMAIRA TAHIR

EMAN QALIB

KAINAT HANIF

ALISHBA FATIMA

SALEHA JABEEN

SALEHA ISHTIAQ

UMM-E-AIMAN

SHANZAY SAEED

DUR-E-NAYAB

ZAINAB HAROON

NISHMAYA YASIR

ALEENA WAHEED

FATIMA GUL

ESHA NOOR

ZANOOSHA NASEER

MALAIKA USMAN

REHAB NOOR

MUKARMA

KHADIJA MUMTAZ

ALEESHA IFTIKHAR KIYANI

MALAIKA KAMRAN

AMBER ASAD

MAHROSH NAYYAB

MARYAM BIBI

KHADIJA ISRAR

SAWERA AMJAD

HANIYA JAVED

KHADIJA NOOR

SAMAN ZAHRA

EMAAN TARIQ

MARYAM AFZAL

MAHPARA KASHIF

KINZA ZAMEER

KINZA EMAN

MAIM NOOR

AMINA ZAHEER

ALIEENA SEHAR KAYANI

ZAINAB KHATOON

AMINA FIDA

AAIMA BINT-E-IJAZ

UJALA SHAFQAT

NIDA EMAN TAHIR

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I MC-I THQ-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

395

334
317
324
298

389
497
355
401
432
344
432
378
420

363

424
453

351

383
423
345

412
349

311
371

399

**105173*HIRA GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL SOHAWA, (JHELUM)www.ta
lee

m
36
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 948

652041
652048
652055
652062
652069
652072
652082

600390
600399
600412
600420
618842
618853
618871
618875
618881
618890
618899
618908
618916
618924
618932
618940
618948
618956
618963
618967
618971
618978
618980
640419
640432
640438
640444
640455
640464
640471

640476
652461
652476
652486
652500
652511
652520
652533
652542
652553
652563
652571

MINAHIL JAMEEL

ATEEQA HABIBA

AIMAN FIDA

NAYAB AFTAB

HIJAB PERVAIZ

HAJIRA BIBI

AYESHA IFTIKHAR

SYEDA TOOBA ALI

SAFA MALIK

SYEDA EMAAN FATIMA

HIFZA EMAN

LAIBA SHAKEEL

IQRA NADEEM

AIZA YOUSAF

SYEDA ALISHBA FATIMA

SYEDA AIZA FATIMA

MARIAM ABID

IMAMA JABEEN

AFIFA HASEEB

SYEDA SANA NOOR FATIMA

MARIA IBRAR

HOORAB FATIMA

SYEDA MUZNA ZAINAB

UM-E-KALSOOM

SYEDA DUAA ZAINAB

SYEDA TASBIHA FATIMA

MARYAM SHEHZADI

SYEDA HIJAB FATIMA

URWA WASEEM

MUSTAJAB ZAHRA

KONAIN HUSSAIN

FATIMA NADEEM

SEHAR KAMRAN

AROOJ FATIMA

KHIZRA ZAHRA BATOOL

SAMAVIYAH ARSHAD

EISHALL FATIMA

GHAZIA ZAINAB

WAJEEHA FAISAL

GHAZIA BANO

TATHEER ZAHRA

PARVASHA KAYANI

RIMSHA MAQBOOL

RUQIYA FATIMA

ABEEHA TAHIR

WISHMA FALAK

HANIYA NAJAM

ROHAMA SAWERA SHAHID

HIJAB FATIMA

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

412

422
345
310

414
343
368
346
371
375
321
408
396
427
418

475
417
362
388
425
457
424
501
337

392
420

418
432
336
373
355

440
271
327
485
489
482
350
482
373
429
424
413

**105174*THE EDUCATORS HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS MANGLA ROAD TEH DINA (JHELUM)

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 949

620677
620681
620685
620687
620690
620696
620699
620700
620704
620706

600596
600609
600614
600621
600635
600636
600647
600654
600660
600668
600676
600683
640621

640626
640632
640642
640648
640660
640662
640676
640678
640686
640694
640703
640709
640716

640724
640727
640732
640737
640741

WARDA MANZOOR

MALAIKA BIBI

AIMAN AYAZ

RABAIL ALTAF

MAHEEN ZIA

LAIBA ISHFAQ

LAIBA ZAROON

LAILA YASMEEN

HAJRA BIBI

MISBAH BIBI

IMRA SHUJAH

RAVIA MANZOOR

HAJRA AHMED

TAYYABA KOUSAR

HAMNA SADAF

SANA IFIKHAR

QURA TUL AIN FATIMA

EMAN ADNAN

AMINA LARAIB FATIMA

AMNA RAMZAN

HAIQA IFFI SHAHZAD

HINA NADEEM

INBSAT TEHREEM

DUA-E-JANNAT

RAZIQA NAVEED

EZA RIZWAN

FAREEHA MALEEQ

MUQADAS IRFAN

AYESHA TARIQ

AROOJ KHALID

SADEEN HAJRA

AYEHSA ZAHEER

SHANZA ZAIB

ALEENA ZAHEER

MEHREEN ZAHRA

MAHEEN BIBI

ZULAIKHA ARIF

MUQADAS ABBAS

RIMSHA WAJID

ITRAT BATOOL

MINAL KANWAL

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

382

338
479
313
385
396
485
379
340

512

351
427
262

410
363
483
404
370

502

465

397

325
350
415

305

268
440
311

375

**105177*GHAURY GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KOT DHAMIAK  TEH SOHAWA DISTT JHELUM

**105179*SCIENCE VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (GIRLS), MIAN COLONY GT ROAD DINA DISTT JHELUM

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 950

600601
600604
600619
600620
600631
600642
600650
600659
600666
600672
600682
640614

640625
640634
640640
640647
640658
640667
640675
640685
640693
640700
640707
640714

620979
620984
620990
620993
620998
621005
621010
621017
621022
621024

MEERAB NAEEM

KINZA BIBI

SANA EMAN

KINZA NASIR

MAHA NOOR

HAMNA SHERAZ

MARYAM NAYAB

NIMRA EMAN

SARIA SHAMRAIZ

ZAINAB ALI MURAD

AMINA MUSTAFA

TAYABA SAEED

AYESHA UN NISA

AYESHA SANA

SONAINA MEHMOOD

SUMAIRA SAJID

SAMEEN ISHTIAQ

MANIHA TUFAIL

MUSKAN ZAHRA

HAFIZA

MAHAM HUSSAIN

SAMREEN TASAWAR

SAMINA AKHTAR

AIMEN HAFEEZ

ANOOSHA EMAN

KASHAF ZAHRA

MEHAK FATIMA

FARHEEN FATIMA LATIF

MUSKAN SHEHZADI

SAWERA NAEEM

ANFAL SHEHZADI

SAMIYA IBRAR

LAIBA JAMIL

MARYAM ASKHAB

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

267

400

375
300
335
283
336
291
262

360
511

303
406
346

319

482
493
451
470
451
436
512
350
450
283

**105181*THE CRESCENT HIGH SCOOL FOR GIRLS, MIAN COLONY GT ROAD DINA, DISTT JHELUM

**105182*STEPS HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM FOR GIRLS PEER PHULAHI TEHSIL SOHAWA, DISTT JHELUM

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 951

618494
618501
618510
618516
618524
618531
618537
618543
618549
618555
618560
618564
618568
618572
618577
618581
618583

618586

618588
618590
618592
618593
618594
618595
618596
618597
618598
618599
618600
618601
618602
618603
618604
618605
618606
618607

618608
618609
618610
618611
618612
618613
618614
618615
618616
618617
618618
618619
618620

618621
618622
618623
618624
618625
618626
618627
618628
618629
618630
618631
618632
618633
618634
618635
618636
618637
618638
618639
618640
618641
618642
618643

ZAHRA AMIR

AMINA NADEEM

BINT-E-JANNAT

EMAN MURTAZA

SABA EMAN

MARYAM BIBI

HADIA ISHFAQ

UZMA KOUSAR

HUMA AAMIR

ZAINAB BIBI

SAMRA SHAHZAD

RANIA TASAWAR

MEHTAB AKRAM

ZAHRA BIBI

USWA IZHAR

ANUM NAZ

AIZA BATOOL

HAJRA KOUSAR

NOOR-UN-NISA

MARIA BANO

SANIA AZIZ

KINZA FATIMA

HAJRA BIBI

HIFZA HANEEF

KINZA MATLOOB

FAIZA SALHEEN ZARBAKHAT

AMAN FAIZAN

EMAN WAQAS

EMAN ZAHRA

ESHA ASHRAF

BISMA FIAZ

ALINA ZAFAR

HAMNA YASIR

SARA IMTIAZ

QARIA GHAFAR

MARYAM EMAN

ALINA USMAN

FOZIA RANI

AMNA ZAFAR

ANSA AMANAT

BISMA SEHAR KAYANI

IMZA SHAFQAT

IRAM JALIL

MISHAL ZAINAB

ZOYA SIKANDAR

TAYYABA NASIR

SIDRA BIBI

LAIBA BIBI

SONIA

AFIA EMAN

ZAHRA BATOOL

IQRA RANGZEB

ZUBIA ALMAS

TANIA SULTANA

NOOR FATIMA

ZAINAB NASEEB

AIZA NOOR

ZARNAB FATIMA

LAIBA JAMEEL

RIDA TAMKEEN

FARYAL RANA

MARYAM FATIMA

SANA KHANUM

SANA YOUNIS

ZARA BATOOL

ALIZA RANI

ANUM TOUQEER

HIRA BATOOL

NIMRA SOHAIL

ANIQA RAFIQ

ESHA NOOR

KINZA SHAFQAT

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

EHE-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

UC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I

PASS

UC-I

GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

EHE-I UC-I

322

350
385

346
318

368

459

419

373
356

317
297
339
346
517
325

297

420
294
458

310

379

322
442
422
271

429
277

350

253
294

310
282

388

**105201*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MAIRA, (JHELUM)

www.ta
lee
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 952

618644
618645
618646
618647
618648
618649
652305
652310
652317
652324
652331
652338
652351
652358
652365
652367
652371
652376
652381
652388
652389
652392
652396
652398
652400
652402
652404
652406
652408
652410
652412
652414
652416
652418
652419
652420
652421

652422
652423
652424
652425
652426
652427
652428
652429
652430
652431
652432
652433
652434
652435
652436
652437
652438
652439
652440
652441

652442
652443
652444
652445
652446
652447
652448
652449
652450
652451
652452
652453
652454
652455
652456
652457
652458

EMAN FATIMA

HIRA TANVEER

ANUM YASEEN

MARYAM SHAMSHER KHAN

AMNA WAHEED

KANWAL ZAHRA

NATASHA SIDDIQUE

PAKEEZA SALEEM

MINAHIL

SEHAR-UN-NISA

MAHNOOR FATIMA

JAVERIA AHMED

AYESHA SUNDAS

ALISHBA SAGHIR

HALEEMA SADIA

TAHREEM FATIMA

BAREERA ISLAM

ALISHBA NISAR

DUA ANSAR

AROOJ RIASAT

MARYAM ZAHID

MOMINA NOOR

AROOJ EMAN FATIMA

BUSHRA MOBEEN

AATIKA NASIR

AROOJ AFZAL

AFREEN GHAFAR

AYESHA FAROOQ

ANEESHA BANO

RABIYA NOOR

RUQIYA FATIMA

MUBASHRA NOOR

ANOOSHA SAIF KAYANI

MINAHIL FAISAL KAYANI

ABEERA ISLAM

ZUNAIRA SHABRAIZ

KHADIJA EMAN

AYESHA IBRAR

ALISHA NASEER

MOMINA EMAN

SAWERA  YASMEEN

TABBSSUM FATIMA

JAVERIA MAHNOOR

LARAIB MOHSIN

MADIHA REHMAN

MALAIKA NADEEM

GHAZIA TARIQ

ALLAH RAKHI

NUMAIRA ABID

SALIHA MOBEEN

ALISHBA NOSHAD

KOMAL FARYAL

AROOJ ISLAM

FATIMA-TUZ-ZAHRA

ANEESHA SHABAN

UMAIRA ABBAS

JAVERIYA EMAN

FALAK NOOR

MAHNOOR ARSHAD

KHADIJA BIBI

MUQADAS FATIMA GILANI

ATTIQA NOREEN

AFSHAN BIBI

ARISHA FAISAL

ALISHA SHAKEEL

NABEERA ABID

AREEBA ASIA

AREEBA IBRAR

AYESHA EMAN

RIMSHA RANI

MALAIKA SAEED

MOMINA NOOR

JAVERIA ISHFAQ

SANIYA HAROON

GS-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I EC-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

268

339
401

424
371

376

321

328

322
292
408

392
329
401
299

273

327
361
356
506

298
355
279
325
387
432
362
267
406
281
303

348
459
384
406
493

429
317

329

320
402

288
317

372
426
316
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 953

652459

621520
621522
621524
621526
621528
621530
621532
621534
621536
621539
621541
621543
621545
621547
621549
621550
621552
621554
621556
621558
621560
621562
621564
621566
621568
621570
621572
621574
621576
621578
621580
621582
621584
621586

621589
621591
621593
621595
621597
621599
621601
621603
621605
621607
621609
621611
621613
621614
621616
621618
621620
621623
621624
621626
621628
621631
621632
621634

621636
621638
621641
621642
621645
621647
621649
621650
621653
621655

HIRA

EMAN AFZAL

MEHWISH NADEEM

EMAN GUL

ABIHA MAZHAR

SAIRA SAJID

EMAN FATIMA

LARAIB BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

TANIA KAMRAN

UMME AIMAN

FIZA SHEHZAD

HIFZA ARSHAD

ZOYA MALIK

ZAIMA GUL

NOOR FATIMA

ALEEZA KASHIF

NOOR FATIMA

KINZA

MARIA MEHMOOD

UMME ZAHRA

SYEDA KONAIN ZAHRA

SANIA TAHIR

MALAIKA NASIR

EMAN FATIMA

NIDA SHOUKAT

AYESHA FAREED

QURAT-UL-AIN

ZAHRA

GULSHAN ABBASS

MARYAM SHABIR

JIA RANI

MUQADAS NASIR

TAWASSAL ZAHRA

MINAHIL FATIMA

SANA BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

UMME HABIBA

KINZA JABEEN

SYEDA AMNA SAJJAD

MALAIKA SHAHID

AREEBA SAIF

SANIA MUGHAL

KINZA SHEHZADI

SAMREEN SAJID

ANISHA RIAZ

SAMREENA BUKHARI

EMAN FATIMA

RABISH FATIMA

MARYAM BIBI

NIDA GHULAM RASOOL

PARWASHA BUTT

ZAHRA EMAN

SYEDA LARAIB ZAHRA

MARYAM BIBI

MUSKAN PERVEEN

NASEEM AKHTER

KHADIJA TUL KUBRA

MISBAH SAFDAR

MARIA ARSHAD

RANIA KHALID

SEERAT TAHIRA

SYEDA MUQADAS FATIMA

HALEEMA SADIA

ALEENA IMRAN

KAINAT MUDASAR

AMNA ASGHAR

MEHWISH EMAN

GHULAM SHEHERBANO

EHE-I GMC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

425

284

336

391

348

383
362

277

349
337
337

344
382
335
390
396
352

355
316

345
279
316
340

300
337
396
317
299
335
273

298
318

292
350

380

331
424
417
327
319
308
353
413
343
370
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 954

621657
621659
621661
621662
621663
621664
621665
621666
621667
621668
621669
621670
621671
621672
621673
621674
621675
621676
621677
621678
621679
621680

621681
621682
621683
621684
621685
621686
621687
621688

620528
620532
620538
620542
620545
620549

620551
620555
620560
620565
620568
620572

NOOR AMNA BIBI

RAABIA

ZAHRA BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

UMME HANI

RIDA ZAINAB

FARWA MOBEEN

WAFA ZAHRA

ZARAFSHAN HIDAYAT

TOOBA MUNIR

KASHAF BIBI

DURAIN FATIMA

SABA TANVEER

EMAN FATIMA

AMNA AMJAD

KAINAT

EMAN IQBAL

NOREEN HANIF

SANA ZAINAB

KHALIDA PERVEEN

MINAHIL NASIR

EMAN FATIMA

MUSKAN ZAHRA

UMME HANI

EMAN FATIMA

SHANZA KANWAL

SABA LATIF

MALKA AMNA ASGHAR

EMAN FATIMA

BISMA QAISER

MUQADAS BIBI

AIMAN MANSOOR

RABAIL RAFIQUE

MARYAM MATLOOB

SEERAT IQBAL

HIFZA AMREEN

AMNA ZAINAB NOOR

MANAHIL QAISAR

HIJAB-E-ZAINAB

AMINA BI

EMAN MEHRBAN

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I

EC-I IST-I

PASS

ISL-I IST-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I PST-I

328

422
375
383
448
313
322
334
499

350
325
339
298
346
366
409
329
379

377
335
314
365
282
317
346

366
421
385
361
333
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 955

620576
620581
620585
620588

620593
620597
620600
620602
620605
620608
620611
620615
620617
620621

618650
618653
618656
618659
618662
618665
618668
618671
618674
618677
618680
618683
618686
618690
618692

618695
618698
618701
618704
618706

618708
618710

618712
618714

618716
618718
618720
618722
618724
618726
618728
618731
618733
618735
618737
618739

618741
618743
618745
618747
618749
618751

618753

MUSKAN SOHAIL

DUAA SAHER

KHADIJA ZAFAR

RAFIA BIBI

HAJRA BIBI

GHULAM FATIMA

FATIMA BIBI

MOBEEN ASHRAF

IQRA AFTAB

MASOOMA BATOOL

ABEERA ISLAM

TEHREEM FATIMA

SUMBAL ZUBAIR

AMINA BI

AMNA BIBI

HABIBA QASIM

RAHEELA BANO

MEHWISH ASHRAF

MUQADAS

ALISHBA

AMINA BATOOL

AMNA AKHTAR

ISHA EMAN

UME HABIBA

ANOOSHA EMAN

ABEERA MASOOD

HADIA NOOR

AMINA SHAHID

ASMA TARIQ

TAYYABA KHALID

ARBAN NOOR

SAMREEN NASEEM

LAIBA KAYANI

ISHA NOOR

HALEEMA SADIA

KHADIJA BOSTAN

MARYAM BIBI

NOOR SEHAR

JANNAT FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

MOMNA MANAHIL

IQRA BATOOL

SHADAB ZAHID

KINZA TABRAIZ

KASHAF BIBI

SABA ZUBAIR

SOBIA KIRAN

ZULAIKHA NOOR

SUMAIRA

KIRAN SHEHZADI

ABEERA FAISAL

FIZA BUKHARI

RABIA EMAN

BISMA MOBEEN

TAYBA PERVEEN

LAIBA SHABIR

MARYAM MUSTAFA

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

EHE-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I

CSC-I GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

GMC-I

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I THQ-I

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

286

307
472
404

417
341
375
375

266

321

254
302
315

369

324
264

258

391

314
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 956

618755
618757
618759
618760
618762
618764
618766
618768
618771
618772
618774
618777
618779
618781
618782
618785
618786
618788
618791

618793
618794
618796
618797
618798
618799
618800
618801
618802
618803
618804
618805
618806
618807
618808
618809
618810
618811

618812
618813
618814
618815
618816
618817
618818
618819
618820
618821
618822
618823
618824
618825
618826
618827
618828

618829
618830

618831
618832
618833
618834
618835
618836
618837
618838
618839
618840
618841

AFSHEEN KIRAN

HALEEMA MEERAB

KHADIJA EMAN

HIFZA AMIR

AMINA NOOR

ZONAISHA KHURRAM

HAFSA HAMEED

MARYAM BIBI

SARA AMAN

ARMANA IQBAL

NAYAAB BIBI

ISHRA NOREEN

NASHMIA ADIL

AMNA SADIQ

TAYYABA MURAD

TAYYABA SABIR

AMINA BIBI

EMAN FATIMA

INZA BASHARAT

AFSHAN ATIF

SAFA NAEEM

EMAN NOOR

ALEENA NOOR

MINAHIL RIZWAN

KHADIJA NOOR

UMM-E-AYMAN

AWAISA

NIGAH FATIMA

ANUM FATIMA

LAYBA AZHAR

SOMIA

RIDA ZAINAB

FAIZA ABID

SNOBER AFSHEEN

SABEELA RASHEED

MEHAK SHAZADI

AIMAN AASIM

SABA SHAHID

AMMIMA SHAHZAD

IFZA MARYYAM

ZAINAB BIBI

MOMINA ZAINAB KHAN

ALEENA AMIR

NIMRA NOOR

NOOR FATIMA

EMAN ZAHRA

SAMREEN NASIR

NIMRA RIZWAN

BISMA RIASAT

HAREEM FATIMA

SIDRA SHAHID MUGHAL

KINZA MUNIR

SEHAR MUSKAN

AROOJ FATIMA

IQRA MOBEEN

KARISHMA TANVEER

SOMIA NOOR

IQRA AAMIR SHAHZAD

FIZA SAJID

HALEEMA SADIA

HALEEMA SADIA

SANA BATOOL

LAIBA KHALID

EMAN TARIQ

EMAN FATIMA

MUSKAN FATIMA

NIDA NAEEM

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

BIO-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

GS-I

GMC-I

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I THQ-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

264
298

396

278

320

447

322

342

290

338
325

323

298
361

398

363

284

322

408

399

361
358

284
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 957

600389
600404
600409
600422
600430
600435
600442
600449
600454
600465
600471
600476
600482
600485
600491
600495
600498
600502
600505
600508
600511
600514
600517
600519
600521
600523
600525
600527
600529
600531
600533
600535
600537
600539
600540
600541
600542

600543
600544
600545
600546
600547
600548
600549
600550
600551
600552
600553
600554
600555
600556
600557
600558
600559
600560
600561
600562
600563
600564
600565
600566
600567
600568
600569
600570
600571
600572
600573
600574
600575
600576
600577
600578
600579

NOOR UL AIN

SWERA HANIF

IMRA JAVED

WANIA ZAHRA

NEHA REHMAN

RABIA FATIMA

ZOYA ISHTIAQ

HAMNA IJAZ

NOOR FATIMA

ESHA EMAAN

RABIA MURSALEEN

LAIBA REHMAN

NOOR UL AIN

WARDA MUBASHAR

ALIA ULFAT

FIZA SAFEER

LAIBA FAROOQ

ZARA YOUSAF

LAIBA JAHANGIR

SANIA ASAD

ZARA IMRAN

MARIA LIAQAT

SYEDA ZAINAB BATOOL

ARIBA

MARWA JABAL

MEERAB ASIM

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

ALINA ASAD

ASMA SAJJAD

EIZA ORENIB

SYEDA FILZA BATOOL

FIZA BIBI

NOOR UL AIN FATIMA

LAIBA SHAHZAD

SALMA KHATOON

UMERA ARSHAD

KINZA SAKINA

SAMRA PARVEEN

LAIBA YASEEN

ARIDA

SYEDA SAKINA ZAINAB

AMARA NOREEN

AQSA RAMZAN

ZARA JAHANGIR

FIZZA MUQADDAS

HAFSA EMAN

AMNA IMRAN

NOOR FATIMA

FARYAL KAYANI

LAIBA ZAHEER

EMAN BARKAT

RIDA SAKINA

FAIZA PARVEEN

SALWA AAMIR

FIZZA TANVEER

AYEZA NAVEED

HANI ISHTIAQ

DIYA SIKANDAR

ZAINAB NADEEM

ZAHRA UL NISA

MARIA REHMAN

HIRA SHEHZAD

AFIA MANZOOR

ALINA TANVEER

NOOR FATIMA

SYEDA ABRU BATOOL

LAIBA SHEHZADI

SABA NASIR

NIMRA NOUSHEEN

EMAN KHALIL

NOOR FATIMA

EMAN TARIQ

IQRA ZAFAR

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I P-E-I

EC-I GMC-I P-E-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

GMC-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

279
324

385
327

439
444
404
329

314
365
282
307
347
394
368
447

329
335

347

358

366
405

359
343

291
342
344
281
434
447
378
338
371
290
318
290
306
338

314
255
310
348
405
387
369
389
298
258

428

387
340
326

399
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO
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600580
600581
600582
600583
600584
600585
600586
600587
600588
600589
600590
600591
600592
600593
600594
600595
600600
600607
600613
600627
600633
600639
600649
600658
600665
600673
600680
600687
600693
600697
600699
600703
600708
600712
600716
600719
600722

600724
600726
600727
600729
600731
600733
600735
600737
600738
600739
600740
600741
600742
600743
600744
600745
600746
600747
600748
600749
600750
600751
600752
600753
600754
600755
600756
600757
600758
600759
600760
600761
600762
600763
600764
600765
600766

KINZA KOUSAR

SYEDA NAZER-E-BATOOL

HIFZA NOOR

NIMRA RANI

ZAINAB SAJID

UMME ROMAN

NIMRA KHAN

EMAN ZAHRA

SONIA MEHERBAN

AMNA SAJAD

N00R UN NISA

IRSA MAZHAR

ALIYA IRAM

SHIZA AROOJ

SIDRA BASHARAT

ALIZA AKRAM

EMAN BATOOL

FRIHA NOREEN

SANA SALEEM

NOOR UL AIN

ZAINAB BATOOL

HAJRA BABAR

SYEDA ASIFA KONAIN ZAHRA

BISMAL SABRI

AQSA EMAN

SARA ALI

NEHA EMAN

SARA MAQSOOD

FIZA MUBASHAR

SARA MUHAMMAD ALI

IZZA NOOR

EMAN SEHAR

IMAN SHAFIQUE

EMAN TAHIR

ESHA TUR RAZIA

AMAMA JAHANGIR

LAIBA RASHID

HAMNA YASIR

MENAAL SULEMAN

SADIA KAMRAN

IQRA WAHEED

ALIZA KHALID

ZAHRA JABEEN

ZAINAB

ZOYA BIBI

KASHAF EMAN

TAYYABA DUA

FAIZA FAISAL

HIFZA SHAHEEN

SAIRA NAHEED

EMAN ANSAR

SYEDA TEHREEM ZAHRA

ZOHA ASHFAQ

IQRA ASIF

UME AIMEN

SABA FATIMA

HAJRA EMAN

SYEDA MUSKAN BATOOL

RANIA NOOR

SYEDA MEHJABEEN FATIMA

NOOR FATIMA

ZAHRA EMAN

USWA JAHANGIR

ZAINAB NISA

EMAN FATIMA

IQRA RAFIQUE

SARA BIBI

BINT E ZAINAB

FIZA ZAINAB

SYEDA SHAZANA

TANIA ASHFAQ

ESHAAL SHAHID

TANIA HABIB

ALIHA FAISAL

ABSENT

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

GS-I

GS-I PST-I

EC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

GMC-I

UC-I

GMC-I

352

373

373
474
369

328

331

275
308
248

236

325

386
419

298

429
354
267

355

336
298

295
312
385
360
377

351
345
442

485
416
297
363
420
320

368
432
323
348
428
293

333
399
287

307
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 959

600767
600768
600769
600770
600771
600772
600773
600774
600775
600776
600777
600778

600779
600780
600781
600782
600783
600784
600785
600786
600787
600788
600789
600790
600791
600792
600793
600794
600795
600796
600797
600798
600799
600800
640423
640431
640443

640449
640453
640465
640475
640481
640487
640488
640493
640497
640501
640505
640509
640513
640517
640519
640522
640527
640528
640532
640536
640538
640541
640545
640547
640551
640553
640554
640555
640556
640557
640558
640559
640560
640561
640562
640563
640564

EMAN FATIMA

IQRA BAKHTAWAR

NIDA AZMAT

TAYYABA JABEEN

ALINA ALI

HIFZA TANVEER

SANIA BATOOL

RAIMA IMRAN

EMAN NISAR

NIMRA NADEEM

KASHAF MUZAFFAR

ASIA BIBI

AMINA EMAN

AYEZA NADEEM

MAHJABEEN IQBAL

ANSA ISRAR

ASMA BINTE TARIQ

KASHAF ZAHRA

RAFIA NAZ

SANA SHAHBAZ

MARYAM MUHAMMAD ASIF

NIMRA JAVED

NOOR FATIMA

FIZA SALEEM

SYEDA EMAN FATIMA

ZARA GUL

IQRA GHAZANFAR

RIDA LAILA

ZAHRA MEHMOOD

ANILA KAMRAN

HAFSA IQBAL

ESHA ZAHID

ZOYA LIAQAT

FADIA NASIR

MAHNOOR

KAINAT REHMAN

ZUNAIRA BANARAS

MARYAM MOBEEN

TATHEER ZAINAB

MINAHIL SHABBIR

HALEEMA SADIA

PAKIZA KOUSAR

PAKIZA KONAIN

MAHEEN ZAHRA

NABIHA AHMED ROHANI

SHANZA SHAHZADI

ANDLEEB

VANEEZA TAHIR

KHADIJA NAZIM

AREESHA KHALIL

AYESHA

AYESHA NAYAB

AROOJ GHALIB

ALISHA BATOOL

MALAIKA  SHAHZAD

MEHREEN SHAHID

MAHNOOR

AREEBA JAHANGIR

AIMAN AZIZ

SHEHAR BANO

AYESHA ALI

ROMAN ANJUM

KHADIJA AZHAR

RAJ FATIMA

AYESHA BABAR

AREEBA HANIF

MUQADDAS WASEEM

AIMAN NISAR

MALAIKA BIBI

GHULAM FATIMA

SAMINA FAROOQ

JAVARIA IQBAL

MARYAM UN NISA

ALEENA NASIR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

EC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I

GS-I

GS-I

ABSENT

EC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

PST-I

GMC-I GS-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I THQ-I

PST-I

PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

GS-I PST-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PST-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GS-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I UC-I

311
321
378
332

344

425
221

311

344
297

338
402
303
386
339

317

352
347
261

301
382

308
338

319

444

346
355
353

257
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 960

640565
640566
640567
640568
640569
640570
640571
640572
640573
640574
640575
640576
640577
640578
640579
640580
640581
640582
640583
640584
640585
640586
640587
640588
640589
640590
640591
640592
640593
640594
640595
640596
640597
640598
640599
640600
640601

640602
640603
640604
640605
640606
640607
640608
640609
640610
640611
640612
640613
640620
640627
640630
640641
640649
640654
640663

640677
640684
640691
640698
640706
640712
640719
640723
640730
640733
640739
640743
640747
640749
640751
640752
640753
640754

NEELUM SHAHZADI

NOSHEEN AKHTER

MAH NOOR

MAH NOOR UL AIN

BATOOL ZAHRA

FARAH KAUSER

MARYAM BATOOL

HALEEMA SAJIDA

KASHISH EMAN

AYESHA KANWAL

ALISHBA SHEHZADI

ALEENA HAYAT

KIRAN SHAHZADI

NOREEN BIBI

ALAIHA AFZAL

ALESHA KANWAL

ALEESHA KASHIF

MARYAM BIBI

ANABIYA ABRAR

ALISHA SARFRAZ KHAN

ABEERA NAYYER

ABRISH ALI

RAMEEN ARSHAD

AYESHA NADEEM

WAJEEHA ZAINAB

ZULAIKHA AFZAL

EMAAN MALIK

AFSHAN SAJID

MAHNOOR MASOOD

KALSOOM ATEEQUE

SHIREEN BATOOL

SEHAR BIBI

ALEENA IQBAL

HAREEM SHEHZADI

MEHROZ FATIMA

TAYYBA BIBI

MAHNOOR ALI

MEMOONA BIBI

SAKINA FATIMA

MUSKAN MUBASHAR

MUQADAS FATIMA

AYESHA HABIB

MINAHIL ISHTIAQ

NAMAL ZAHRA

MAHNOOR MATLOOB

AREESHA

ALEESHA USMAN

ALEESHA WASEEM

JAWERIA KHAN

SAWERA ASGHAR

ANOSHA AZAM

ABGINA NOOR UL HUDA DUR E AIN

FATIMA BIBI

NOSHEEN BIBI

SUNAILA BIBI

MUSKAN FAROOQ

ALISHA MEHMOOD

HUZAIFA FATIMA

ROBAIL AMIR

MALKIYA RUBAB

FATIMA FAISAL

AROOSA KANWAL

KASHISH ZAHRA

KOMAL WAHEED

KIRAN PARVEEN

MINAHEL MURAD

AYESHA ALLAH RAKHA

ALISHBA AMIN

ALEEZA ASIF

JACCIKA SARDAR

ARMISH ASAD

UMM-E-AIMAN

ALISHA ASIF

AYESHA UMAR

EC-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

GMC-I

ABSENT

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

MC-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

416
284

282
371

331
388
312

391

335

431
344

376

343

427

457
393
315
326

342
326

359
406

318
322
330

381
287

289
346
346
406

334
402

337
360
294
401
283
449
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RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 961

640755
640756
640757
640758
640759
640760
640761
640762
640763
640764
640765
640766
640767
640768
640769
640770
640771
640772
640773
640774
640775
640776
640777
640778
640779
640780
640781
640782
640783
640784
640785
640786
640787
640788
640789
640790
640791

640792
640793
640794
640795
640796
640797
640798

640799
640800
640801
640802
640803
640804
640805
640806
640807
640808
640809
640810
640811
640812

640813
640814
640815

AIMAN BATOOL

RABIYA BANARAS

HALEEMA SADIA

KOMAL BIBI

ALISHA SULEMAN

ALISHA NADEEM

AMEEMA ASAD DAR

UME-HABIBA

ANUSHKA

AREEBA

ALISHA AKIF

MARYAM SHOUKAT

LARAIB JABEEN

ANEEQA USMAN

WAZIMA SAHER

ANMOL KIRAN

NUSRAT NAWAZ

AYESHA KHALID

AREENA ARIF

KOMAL SAJID

AROOJ TOUSEEF

SAMAN ASIF

MISBHA KHATOON

MEMUNA WAHEED

FALAK ZAHRA

ROBINA YASMEEM

MARYAM SHABEER

MUEEN SULTANA

NATASHA KAYANI

HALEEMA SADIA

UNZALA KHALIL

TATKHIR FATIMA

ALISHA MUNIR

TAYYBA BIBI

FATIMA AFZAAL

MUQADAS SULTANA

MEMOONA FATIMA

LARAIB MUBASHIR

UMBER NAZ

ESHA

NOSHEEN SHEERAZ

MAHNOOR KAYANI

HOORIA ASLAM

AYESHA KHALID

KOH-E-NOOR SHAHZADI

NOSHEEN KANWAL

TANZEELA KOUSAR

SALIHA EMAN

ANISHA SHAKEEL

MAH NOOR ATTIQUE

SHEHREEN AMJAD

HIJAB FATIMA

DUA RAMZAN

AYESHA KANWAL

ALISHBA NOOR

BAKHTAWAR NOOR

AFREEN AMJAD

ROZINA SULTANA

MOBEEN AKHTAR

BUSHRA ABID

SAMREEN FAISAL

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I

EC-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I UC-I

EC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I

EC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I P-E-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

GS-I

PASS

302
439

332
242
330
386
317

460
341
508
354
393
446
427
354

421

347

302
309
353
293

315
306
292

270

372

281

383

360
282

298

266
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 962

622891
622893
622900
622903
622908
622910
622915
622920
622923
622926
622930
622932
622935
622937
622941
622943
622947
622949
622954
622955
622959
622962
622966
622969
622972
622975
622976
622979
622982
622985
622988
622991
622994
622997
623001
623003
623005

623007
623009
623011
623013
623015
623017
623019
623020
623022
623025
623027
623029
623031
623033
623034
623036
623038
623040
623041
623042
623043
623044
623045

623046
623047
623048
623049
623050
623051
623052
623053
623054
623055
623056

623057
623058

SAMIA BIBI

AMINA NOOR

HASEENA NADEEM

MEHWISH ASIF

NOOR FATIMA

SEHRISH RASHID

EMAN FAISAL

FIZA AURANGZAIB

NASHRA YOUSAF

ANEETA MAHJABEEN

FAIZA KOUSAR

YOUMNA MINAHIL

ESHA EMAN

FARIA HAFEEZ

MUQADDAS KHALIL

ASMA RUBAB

SAMRA BI

EMAAN ZARA

AMINA BATOOL

EMAN RANI

ALVEENA HANIF

ZAINAB JAVED

AMBER GULL

SALIHA GHAFFAR

AREEJ FATIMA

HIJAB ANWAR

LAIBA SATTAR

TISHBA ASIF

HAJRA

SAWAIRA RAFIQUE

NOOR FATIMA

EMAN AKBAR

MOMINA SHEHZADI

MALAIKA NOOR

AMNA BIBI

ALISHBA ASHIQ

NIMRA BASHIR

KINZA PARVEEN

AMNA SADIA`

AMAMA ZARA

UM E FARWA

MINAHIL

SANA BIBI

MANAHIL NADEEM

SEERAT FATIMA

AMINA BIBI

SHAMMA SHAHID

JAZIBA NOOR

SAMREEN YASMEEN

MAHJABEEN MURTAZA

AREEBA JABEEN

IMAN YASIR

SADAF BIBI

ALISHA BASHIR

ZARA SHAHID

ESHA ANWAR

MUQDAS FATIMA

SAWERA ABBAS

FIZA KOUSAR

ANNA TASAWAR

AYESHA HASSAN

SAMIA JAMIL

FAJAR NOOR

MARIA EMAN

ESHA MUNAWAR

IFRA KHAN

MARYAM BIBI

AYESHA SALEEM

MALIHA JAMEEL

EMAN SHABIR

SAWEIRA YASMEEN

IRAJ MUSKAN

FATIMA NASEER

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PST-I

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I

IST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

BIO-I EC-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

ABSENT

PASS

EC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I EHE-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

IST-I PST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PST-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

410

442
362

294

290

387

338

358
376
354
375
354

313

402

283

409

323

336
290
340

339

336
398
319
257

323
297

393

304

**105206*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL GHARMALA, (JHELUM)
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623059
623060
623061
623062
623063
623064
623065
623066
623067
623068
623069
623070
623071
623072
623073
623074
623075
623076
623077
623078
623079
623080
623081
623082
623083
623084
623085
623086
623087
623088

619207
619209
619224
619226
619236
619244
619252

619259
619266
619274
619281
619288
619296
619301

SAIRA MEHREEN

AIMAN SHEHZADI

SAMREEN IMAN

MISBAH KAMRAN

AREEBA NOOR

ALISHA NASIR

HUMA KOUSAR

RANIA SHEHZADI

SABIHA WALI

FIZA MEHBOOB

MARYYAM SHAHZADI

FARWA BATOOL

SHEHREEN FATIMA

AMINA BIBI

EMAN AKHLAQ

MUSKAN SHEHZADI

MINAHIL REHMAN BUTT

SAMINA BIBI

SEHAR GULL

ESHA EMAN

ISHA QAISAR

NOOR-UL-HUDA

KHADIJA AZAM

SEHAR FATIMA

MUSKAN KHALID

ZAINAB BIBI

SHANZA

ALINA MEHBOOB

TAYYABA NAZIM

HADIQA KAYANI

EMAN FAROOQ

ALIZA FAREED

MARYAM

ZAINAB UROOJ

AMINA NOOR

TAYYABA SAKANDAR DAR

AMNA SHABBIR

ALIZA TABASSUM

HIRA QAYYUM

EMAN JILLANI

MARYAM SHAHZAD

MARIA PERVAIZ

ZARA GULL

MEHR UN NISA

ABSENT

PASS

IST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

CHE-I EC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

249

438
307

403

287
340
388

293
309

301

395

349
396

389
316

338
387

379

325
370
331
378

367
288
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 964

619305
619383
619389
619401
619415
619430
619438
619447
619458
619459
619468
619483
619492
619916
619929
619940
619950
619962
619972
619984
619993
620003
620011
620015
620024
620034
620043
620050
652672
652676
652691
652701
652714
652719
652729
652737
652744

652749
652756
652767
652773
652780
652787
652868
652882
652894
652907
652917
652929
652940
652947
652959
652968
652976
652984
652990
652998
653006
653012
653017
653022
653057
653070
653075
653086
653096
653105
653117
653125
653135
653144
653150
653159
653166

SAMIA SHAHID

DUAA JAVED

IQRA NAVEED

AMINA BIBI

ZAHRA SAJID

FARYA RASHID BUTT

AISHA

NIMRA AKHTAR

SYEDA EMAN ZAHRA

RABIA ASIM

NIMRA NAZIR

HAFSA ANJUM

HIFZA KANWAL

ZARA PERVEZ

MAIDA TAUQEER

ZONIA ALI

HUMA PERVAIZ

SWERA NAVEED

TAYYABA SHAKEEL

KINZA SHEHZADI

MISBAH ZIA

IQRA RAUF

MARYAM SHAHZADI

SAMRA IFZAAL

FAIZA BIBI

RABIA KOUSAR

ZAINAB FATIMA

LAIBA AURANGZAIB

SHAFAQ MAHMOOD

SEHAR NOOR

AYESHA JAVED

MOBEEN FATIMA

AREEBA ASIF

MAHNOOR KHALID

AREEBA ASIF

ALISHA MANZOOR

ZEENAT KOUSAR

ALISHA ZAINAB

KHADIJA FAROOQ

MAHNOOR ZULFIQAR

ABEERA TEHREEM

MARIYA

SIBGHA MARYAM

ABEERA RIZWAN

ZEENAT BIBI

HOORIA NASIR

MAHNOOR

MOMINA QADEER

SAWERA KHALID

HUMAIMAH MAHEEN

SIBGHA SAJID

MANAHIL

ABEERA WASIM

FATIMA ZAHEER

NATASHA BIBI

MOBEEN

ALISHA RIZWAN

RUKHSANA NOOR

MALAIKA FAYYAZ

MAHNOOR

SEHAR FATIMA

ENZA GHAFFAR

SANIA KAMAL

SYEDA RABAIL FATIMA

MALAIKA ANSAR

YASHFA SHAHID

MOMINA ALI

AIMEN WASEEM

QADER NOOR SHEHZADI

FATIMA BIBI

AMINA BIBI

MALAIKA AFZAAL

SHAZIA ASLAM

ZOHRA ALTAF

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I P-E-I THQ-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I P-E-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

CSC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

364
330
393

303
484
314
341
378
336
322

376
422
389

300
432

373
346

348
406
314
312
371
418
445

451
365

405

296
402
396
350
404
366

378

365

306
464
412
368

374
445

500
408

400
490

385
441
432

429
435
386
441
390
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 965

653172
653178
653183
653187
653191
653192
653195
653197
653199
653201
653407
653417
653435
653445
653450
653467
653470
653481
653490
653500
653509
653518
653525
653533
653547

619021
619025
619029
619033
619037
619042
619046
619050
619054
619060
619064
619065

619068
619071
619073
619075
619077
619079
619081
619083
619085
619087
619089
619091

AREESHA

HAFSA SHARIF

HUMA QAMAR

MAH JABEEN

MUSKAN SADIQ

HIRA BATOOL

AYESHA YASIR

SAWERA TANVEER

AYESHA ABRAR

AIMEN MASOOD

SEHRISH

KHADIJA TUL KUBRA ARSHAD

AREEBA TASAWAR

MOMINA NASIR

SEHAR ASHRAF

AYESHA BIBI

SAMAN TARIQ

MINAHIL KARAMAT

AIMAN SHAMOON

ALISHA SAQIB

MUQADAS NASEER

KANEEZA FATIMA NOOR

AYESHA EMAN

MEHWISH MEHMOOD

KHADIJA BIBI

HAMNA

MARIA KOUSAR

ZUNAIRA FAYYAZ

AROOJ ALTAF

MAHNOOR FATIMA

SEHRISH TABASSAM

EMAN WAHEED

AMAAN MALIK

AMNA BATOOL

AYESHA SAHER

ALISHBA ZAHEER

SANA ASJAD

SIDRA EJAZ

RAIMA SHAHZAD

KIRAN NOOR

HAJIRA YASEEN

ALINA RAZA

HIRA BASHARAT

TANZILA KOUSAR

FIZA MALIK

AYESHA SABIR

SUNDAS ABID

MAHREEN NAEEM

RABIA KAMRAN

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

357
436
424
397
356
413
316
441
305
360
408
374
408
327
429
401
330
324
421
301
343
283
317

382
357
307
379
432
363
335

344

342

414
372
362
401
312

358
320

388
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 966

619093
619095
619098
619100
619102
619104

619106
619108
619110
619112
619114
619116
619118
619120
619122
619124
619126
619128
619130
619132
619134
619136
619138
619140
619142
619144
619146
619148
619150
619152
619154
619156
619157
619160
619162
619163
619166

619168
619169
619171

619173
619175
619178
619180
619181
619183
619185
619187
619189
619192

EMAN FATIMA

FIZZA MALIK

AYESHA BATOOL

MISBAH KAMRAN

MARYAM RIZWAN

SAWAIRA GHULAM

MALAIKA MAZHAR

HADIA KIRAN

RUMAN FATIMA

LAIBA TANVEER

SAFA NOOR

ABEERAH AMIR

HUSNA SHAHID

EMAN ZAHRA

SHEHER BANO

NOOR FATIMA

FARHANA SAFDAR

AIMAN GULL

FAIZA MUNIR

MUSKAN SHAKEEL

BADRA JAN

ALISHA ASHRAF

SHANZA ZAFAR

SANIA ABBAS

UMAIRA UMAR

IFRA KANWAL

MUQADDAS FATIMA

QANDEEL ZAHRA

QURAT UL AIN

IRAM AKHTAR

SEHAR BASHIR

SAFFAH YASMEEN

HADIA BATOOL

ISMA BANARAS

MARYAM HAFEEZ

MAHJBEEN RANI

SALEHA ABID

AYESHA EMAN NASIR

NOOR FATIMA

EMAN FATIMA

MADIHA ZAHID

MANAHIL ANJUM

SHAZIA NOOR

ZOHRA BI

IQRA KHURSHEED

MOMINA KHALIQ

FIZZA KANWAL

ZAINAB FATIMA AMIR

SAFA EMAN

LAIBA MALIK

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

GS-I UC-I

PASS

UC-I

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

387

470

349
305
407
319
392
449
379
322
386

394
399
364

341

295

318

495

469
421
408
351
389

370
368

355

319

401

347

245
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 967

600204
600215
600224
600232
600241
600249
600258
600266
600272
600280
600287
600296
600303
600310

600316
600317
619386
619397
619408
619419
619429
619440
619449

619457
619467
619476
619477
619485
619495
619502
619509

619516
619519
619524
619549
619565

619580
619592
619599
619613
619623
619631
619639
619649
619658
619667
619675
619682
619687
619919
619931
619938
619952
619961
619971
619980
619989
620000
620007
620021
620029
620040
620048
620051
620058
640252
640259
640263
640273
640280
640285
640291
640300

AFIFA

FIZA MEER

AISHA BATOOL

AMNA MEHMOOD

HAFSA JALAL

GHULAM FATIMA

AQSA YOUSAF

LASHANA GULL

LAIBA SOHAIL

MAIRA HASSAN

NOOR ZAINAB

FIZA NOOR

LAIBA MEHBOOB

AMINA KHAN

ZOYA FATIMA

MEERAB ARSHAD

TAYYABA SHAHZADI

ZOYA AMJAD

EMAN WAHEED

EMAN ZAMAN

HIFZA SHAHID

ZOYA KASHIF

ANSA HUSSAIN

SANA MUNIR CHAUDHARY

UME AIMAN

HAMNA RIAZ

SIDRA KHURSHEED

HADIA NOOR

HAFZA EMAN

AMNA RAFAQAT

AMINA TARIQ

EMAN TANVIR

ZAINAB

MOMNA FAISAL

EMAN FATIMA

GEET ARIF

NIDA QAISER

AMINA NOOR

AMARAH

NIDA TARIQ

NOOR FATIMA

NABA NASIR

RAMNA REHMAT

NIMRA

TANIA AMEER

NISA MASOOD

RIDA KOUSAR

SADIA MUZAFFAR

LAIBA JAVED

AMINA NOOR

KANWAL MUNIR

KASHAF MIRZA

EMAN FATIMA

ABIHA NOOR

LAIBA SHAHZAD

ESHA YASMEEN

FIZA SHAHZAD

EMAN IMRAN

ASIFA MUGHAL

HAFSA YASIN

IQRA SHAFIQ

RAFIA KOUSAR

HAFSA BASHARAT

SARA KHAN

EMAN ARSHAD

LAVEZA BABAR JAMSHED

MALAIKA HAFEEZ

FALAQ RIAZ

AMBER ASAD

ASMA

MAHNOOR BAIG

USWAH

HUDABIYA

PASS

ABSENT

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I

IST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

IST-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

ABSENT

EHE-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
UC-I

CHE-I PST-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EHE-I ETN-I GS-I IST-I PST-I RGE-I

PASS

EHE-I IST-I

GS-I IST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EHE-I IST-I

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I

EHE-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

322

324
289

303

460
444

336

307

289

343

350
332

284
295

470

365

367

320
487
286
300

414
309

440
357
325

303

306
404

426

400
402

366
319
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 968

640307
640315
640321
640329
640337
640343
640349
640355
640357
652861
652884
652885
652901
652918
652928
652939
652950
652956
652964
652973
652987
652993
653003
653053
653063
653074
653085
653101
653111
653115
653129
653138
653147
653155
653162
653165
653174

653176
653181
653189
653410
653421
653432
653442
653449
653459
653469
653480
653489
653499
653512
653522
653529
653537
653546
653552

AYESHA ZAHEER

AREEBA MASOOD AHMED BUTT

AYESHA NOOR

AREESHA TARIQ

AYESHA FAROOQ

KHADIJA KUBRA

MOAZMA MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN

LARAIB ZAHID

QURAT-UL-AIN

ANEESA KAMRAN

MAHAM QASIM

LARAIB QAISAR

ALISHBA RASHID

RUMESA ALI

MUSKAN

MUSKAN SHEHZADI

SUNAINA ARIF

FATIMA BINTE ASAD JAMEEL

MOMINA IMTIAZ

MASOOMA FATIMA

SUMAIRA ABDUL QUYYUM

RUMAAN

MUSKAN PERVAIZ

ZARMEENA SAROOSH

FATIMA NOOR TARIQ

RUKHMA AMIR

MINAHIL ARA

MEHAK MUNIR

MEHWISH FAROOQ

IFRAH FAISAL

NOKHEAZ

MARYAM WASEEM

KAINAT SHAHZADI

ALEENA BIBI

MINAHIL KANWAL

ARUSHA ABID

AMBER TANVEER

FATIMA SOHAIL

KHAULABA AFEERA

MAHNOOR

MAHER GULL

EMAAN FATIMA

AYESHA SHUJA

MAHNOOR

KABSHA NAEEM

NOVAL FATIMA

SEBGHA SHAHZADI

AYESHA NOOR

KHUSHBOO ZAINAB

FAJAR JAMSHED

FATIMA NAVEED

JAWERIA ABU BAKAR

MUQADDAS MAQSOOD

FATIMA SAGHIR

BASEERAT

SANIKA WAHEED

EC-I EHE-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

EC-I EHE-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

CHE-I PHY-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

EC-I ETN-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I RGE-I

396

342

299

323
370

345
285

374

440

424
401
390
343
384

501

270
391
414

414
346
317
384
406
368
373
459
436

428

450

479
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 969

600210
600214
600226
600234
600242
600246
600254
600262
600269
600276
600290
600294
600301
600308
600314
600320
600322
600326
600330
600333
600336

600340
600343
600346
600348
600352
600355
600356
600359
600361
600362
600363
600364
600365
600366
600367

600368
600369
600370
600371
600372
600373
600374
600375
600376
600377
600378
600379
600380
600381
600382
600383
600384
600385
600386
600387
619200
619210
619223
619234
619238
619245
619253
619262
619268
619276
619280
619287
619295
619298
619302
619309
619313

IQRA SHAHZADI

NIMRA SHAHID

HAFSA

TOUBA QAMER

SANIA WAQAR

LAIBA KANWAL

MUSKAN

NOOR-U-SUBA DAR

IZZA TAHIR

RIDA ZAINAB

MARYAM BIBI

ZAINAB NOOR

HANIA ASIF MUGHAL

FEEZA JAMIL

AFIFA RAMZAN

KASHAF FATIMA

MARYAM EJAZ

SANIA ABBAS

SADIA YASIN

IQRA NOOR

AMNA NOOR

MARYAM AMIR

MISHAL SWEEL

AMINA BANO ALI

AFZA ISHAQ

IQRA ABBAS

ZAINAB ALI

HADIA FAZAL

HUMA NAEEM

EMAN FATIMA

FARWA AKMAL

MARYAM JAVED

BISMA HARAM

EMAN IMRAN

EMAN AMJAD

SANA RAFIQUE

NOOR FATIMA

RABIA  AMIR

NOOR MEHAK

FARYAL TABASUM

HADIA WAJID

ZARA INAM

NISHA KHAN

UMAMA HAROON

HAFSA BINT-E-AMAN

ZAINAB BIBI

EMAN AFTAB

SARA HASSAN

HADIA EJAZ

MEERAB

BISMA IMRAN

AMNA ABDUL GHAFFAR

AMNA MUSKAN

NOOR ZAINAB

TAYYABA AQSAD

AMNA NOOR

IRMA ABBAS

IRSA AYUB

RABIA ALTAF

RAINA GULL

ZAHRA NADEEM

IMAN SHAHZAD

ASMA BIBI

WANIA TAMOOR

MARYAM

ALINA ASHRAF

AATQA NOOR

NIMRA BILAL

NOOR-UL-SABAH

MISHAL TAHIR

AQSA ARSHAD BUTT

ISHA NOOR

AIZA WAHEED

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

CHE-I

UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

F-N-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PST-I UC-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

407
418
281
321
459
355

269

339
367

394

489

396
419

353

372
442
336
490

314

260

365
404
356
264
309
387

335
346

307
314
379
401

360
284
364

384
397

325

**105210*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NO. 1, JHELUM.
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
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PAGE NO
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BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 970

619316
619320
619322
619324
619326
619328
619330
619332
619334
619336
619338
619340
619342
619344
619346
619348
619350
619352
619354
619355
619356
619357
619358
619359
619360
619361
619362
619363
619364
619365
619366
619367
619368
619369
619370
619371

619372
619373
619550
619560
619577
619586
619603
619614
619624
619633
619641
619650
619659
619668
619676
619677
619688
619690
619693
619698
619700
619701
619704
619705
619708
619709
619710
619711
619712
619713
619714
619715
619716
619717
619718
619719
619720

SANIA AIMAN

MARYAM AHMED

RAFIA WASEEM

ZEEMAL SEHAR

FARIA KANWAL

HIRA ZAINAB

AIZA ZAINAB

MEERAB

RABIA BIBI

MARYAM IJAZ

TUBA NAVEED

HAJRA NOOR

MUSKAN ZAHID

ESHA KOUSAR

DANIA MALIK

AFIFA FAHEEM

ALINA FATIMA

ASMA NAVEED

EMAN ASJAD

EMAN ZAHRA

BISMA BIBI

LAIBA ASIM

SYEDA FAQIHA FATIMA

IQRA ZULFIQAR

AMINA ATTARIA

ZAINAB FATIMA

HAMNA NOOR

ESHA TANVEER

ALINA SAJID

ABIHA WAJID

MEERAB BASHRAT

ZAINAB NADEEM

MEERAB NAVEED

UME AIMAN

SYEDA TAYYABA BIBI

ISHMAL MUBARIK

RANIA YOUSAF

LEEZA KANWAL

SYEDA MAIDA BATOOL

AMNA SHAHZADI

SANIA ATIF

MARYAM

URWA NOOR

BISMA SHAHZADI

HUSNA ISRAR

FIZA NOOR

GHULAM FATIMA SHABBIR

TOOBA RANI

IESHAL SHAHID

SARA PERVAIZ

EMAMA ZUBAIR

MARYAM ISHFAQ

HADIA SHOAIB

HIRA SHEHZADI

SAMRA YASIR

EMAN MAHMOOD

EMAN ZOHAIB

FAIZA JAMEEL

INSHA BATOOL

MOMNA USMAN

ESHAAL WASEEM

TAYYABA IMRAN

ZAINAB RAZA

ALINA

HAMNA NOOR

HAFSA-BINT-JUNAID

KASHAF-UN-NISA

NOOR BANO

SHIZA QASIM

TULLAIHA NOOR

RIDA BATOOL

AIBA MIRZA

IQRA RAHEEL

UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

IST-I UC-I

UC-I

MC-I

UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

EHE-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

347
305
427

406
282
324
401
392

351

280
384

327
338
353
468
398

422
376
441

348

369
292

317

391
302

291
376
347
362
454
341

425
348
336

323
319
302
389
333

291

325
335
418
411
373
317
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BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 971

619721
619722
619723
619724
619725
619726
619727
619728
619729
619730

619731
619732
619733

619734
619735
619736
619737
619738
619739
619740
619741
619742
619921
619932
619937
619948
619958
619968
619982
619991
620002
620009
620017
620026
620036
620045
620053

620057
620060
620062
620064
620066
620068
620069
620072
620074
620076
620078

620080
620082
620084
620085
620086
620087
620088
620089
620090
620091
620092
620093
620094
620095
620096
620097
620098
620099
620100
620101
620102
620103
620104
620105
620106
620107

AMNA TARIQ

ZAINAB SHAHID

NIDA ZAINAB

NIMRA FAZAL

AMEN NASIR

SIDRA NAZAKAT

RIDA ZAINAB

AMNA EMAN

IRAM ILYAS

LAIBA YOUSAF

HAYA ZAINAB GUL

HINA NAZIM

TAYYABA REHMAN

SIDRA RIAZ

AMNA TOUHEED

AMNA EJAZ

NIMRA HAFEEZ

ZARA AFTAB

LAIBA KAYANI

SAFFA AFTAB

STYLA AMJAD

EMAN KHALIL

SYEDA ALIHA BUKHARI

SHUMAILA IQBAL

SYEDA MASOOMA ZAINAB

LAIBA MAJID

ALINA AZHAR

ZAHRA MUQADAS

LAIBA NAYYER

MARYAM NADEEM

NAIMA ZAITOON

AQSA NOOR

KINZA MUQADAS JAVED

HUSNA FATIMA

MARYAM BINAT ALI

SAIRA NOOR

ZOBIA MAROOF

AMINA JAMSHED

ISHRA RAUF

FAIBA AJMAL

HADIA KAMRAN

HAMNA MURTAZA

ABIHA

IQRA AKBAR

TAQWA FAIZ

RIMLA KAMRAN

HAFSA NAVEED

AMINA WAJIHA

NEHA NAEEM

DUAA ZAHARA

ZAINAB FATIMA

ZAINAB BIBI

AQSA MARYAM

AZKA NOOR

LAIBA ANSER

SUMBAL IMAN

EMAN BABAR

IQRA BINT-E-HUMAYON

SAILA ZAINAB

AJWA SHABBIR

NOOR FATIMA

LEEBA SHABBIR

MARYAM LONE

AMINA WASEEM

ESHA EMAAN

LAIBA AKBAR

SYEDA KONAIN FATIMA

HAMNA SHAHID

HUDA IJAZ

FIZA TAHIR

AZRA BIBI

ESHA NISAR

FIZZA NOOR

ESHA BATOOL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

EHE-I

PASS

GMC-I

EHE-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

IST-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

IST-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

F-N-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I UC-I

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

312
351
377
355

349
339
415

393

415

276

409
285
298
451
456
339
362
364

512
448
282
359
385
466

474
303
375
479
313
334
459

344
478

359

454

388

305

274
306
439
379
379

401

380
384

360
367
289
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 972

620108
620109
620110
620111
620112
620113
620114
640253
640260
640267
640274
640281
640286
640292
640298
640305
640313
640320
640326
640335
640342
640347
640353
640356
640363
640364
640366
640368
640370
640372
640375
640377
640378
640380
640382
640384
640387

640389
640390
640391
640392
640393
640394
640395
640396

640397
640398
640399
640400
640401
640402
640403
640404
640405
640406
640407
640408
640409
640410
640411
640412
640413
640414
640415
640416
652674
652682
652695
652704
652712
652720
652726
652734
652742

IRAM BIBI

TAYYABA ALI

EMAN ALI

ZAINAB GULL

FIZZA BATOOL

MARYAM ABID

SAMIA

FATIMA BAHOO

AMEENA ADIL ARIF

JAVERIA AJMAL

MAHNOOR TAHIR

ANEEQA ANWAR

FATIMA-TUZ-ZAHARA

MOMINA SHAHID

MAHAM NOOR

MEHWISH AMIN

TEHREEM

TAQDEES FATIMA

ROMAISA SHABBIR

BATOOL FATIMA

CAROL

SAWERA YASIR

LARAIB AYYAZ

MAHNOOR

NAZMIN AFTAB

ANUSHA SOHAIL

ABEERA RAUF

ALEENA NOOR

GULNAZ IRAM

PARISHA ISHTIAQ

ZARMINA RAFIQ

MANAHIL ABID

RABIYA SANA

MOHEEN

MANAHIL MAZHAR

MUTIM NOOR

QURAT-UL-AIN

MAHEEN REHMAN

MADIHA NOUREEN

AYESHA NOOR

MAHNOOR

ZIMAL ZIAZ

NAYAB ROSHAN

MAHNOOR FATIMA

IQRA

ROZENA NOOR

MAHAK IJAZ

MINAHIL IMRAN

DUA ZAFAR

ILSAH ANEES

KONAIN SHAHID

SEERAT ZAHRA

RUQEYA BANO

SADAF SHARIF

MAHNOOR

FATIMA WAHEED

MALAIKA JAVED

EMAAN ZUHRA

MOMINA MAQBOOL

MAHREEN NOOR

MALAIKA ARSHAD

AROOJ BILAL

JANNAT

MAHEEN FAZAL

SANABIL

FATIMA EMAN

KHADIJA MARYAM

SALIHA TASLEEM

DUA-E-FATIMA

ALISHBA SHEHZADI

AYMAN SHAFIQUE

AREEBA IBRAR

ALISHBA

FATIMA NOOR

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

MC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I PST-I

MC-I PST-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

BIO-I MC-I

PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I THQ-I

GMC-I GS-I

EHE-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

316

285

369
423

419
364
413
417

447
397

354
513

382
343
265
373

310
320

452

334

439

350

302

323
352

415
349
328

395
328

350

312
323

463
315
445
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652750
652758
652764
652771
652778

652785
652792
652798
652804
652807
652810
652812
652817
652819
652822
652823
652824
652825
652826
652827
652828
652829
652830
652831
652832
652833
652834
652835
652836
652837
652838
652839
652840
652841
652842
652843
652844

652845
652846
652847
652848
652849
652850
652851
652852
652853
652854
652855
652856
652857
653055
653066
653076
653091
653099
653108
653118
653126
653136
653145
653153
653160
653167
653173
653179
653182
653188
653190
653193
653194
653196
653198
653200
653202

MARYUM ZAFAR

MAHNOOR

AYESHA SADIQA

SAWAIRA KOUSAR

MANTISHA BIBI

WAJIHA NOOR

MAHEEN ABBAS

MINAHIL FAISAL

KHADIJA TAHIR

SAMAN BANO

FATIMA TABASSUM

AMEERA SAHER

FATIMA BABAR

AREEHA TABASSUM

SAYEDA AREEBA BIBI

HORRIYA JABEEN

DUA

MOMINA SAQIB

KONAIN ALI

MEHWISH ABBAS

SEHRISH NAZIA

HALEEMA SADIA

AIMAN AZHAR

AYESHA WASEEM

SHEHAR BANO

RABAIL IMRAN

UMM-E-RUBAB

ALISHBA ASIF

HALEEMA SADIA

FATIMA BATOOL

TAHREEM

EMAN

UMAIMA NAVEED

AYESHA SEHAR

KAINAT KASHIF

ANOSHA

ZARTASHA AZEEM

MEHWISH ALI SHAHZAD

FATIMA ALTAF

RABEECA

NAWAL ASIF

FATIMA NADEEM

EMAAN SAEED

NAMAL AWAIS

HALEEMA KAMRAN

NATALIYA

KHADIJA ASGHAR

MAHEEN YASEEN

MAHNOOR REHMAN

ALISHA RIZWAN

ALEEHA IMTIAZ

MAHNOOR TARIQ

SANIYA NOOR

NAZNEEN SAFDAR

MALAIKA SAJID

MINAHIL FATIMA

BUSHRA GULZAR

MAHAM YASER

ALLEZAE IMRAN

MUSKAN FATIMA

AREEBA WAHEED

ALEESHA

BAREERA ASLAM

ALISHBA IRFAN

EEMAN TARIQ

HALEEMA SULEMAN

UROOJ

HADEERA ANSAR

MAHNOOR

AIMAN FATIMA

HALEEMA EJAZ

RABAIL FARHAT CHAUDARY

HALEEMA SADIA

MALAIKA

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CT-I EC-I F-N-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I UC-I

EC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

ABSENT

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I

EC-I EHE-I GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

353
369
431

351
370
375
421

354
466
426

367
289
384
422

466

388

284

399
291

381
304
272
336
397

414
314

320

433
309
256

412
463
292

351
290

446

267
319
279
305
363
348

395
500
376
391
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653203
653204
653205
653206
653207
653208
653209
653210
653211
653212
653213
653214
653215
653216
653217
653218
653219
653220
653221
653222
653223
653224
653225
653226
653227
653228
653229
653230
653231
653232
653233
653234
653409
653420
653428
653440
653448

653460
653472

653483
653492
653502
653510
653516
653528
653538
653545
653551
653555
653557
653559
653561
653563
653565
653567
653569
653571
653573
653575
653577
653578
653579
653580
653581
653582
653583
653584
653585
653586
653587
653588
653589
653590
653591

MEHAR RAFIQ

UMAIMA FATIMA

EMAAN

PAKEEZA IMRAN

JAGEER KHALID

FATIMA ZUBAIR

UMAIMA GUL

TAYIBA BIBI

SAMAN ATIF

MARYAM TANVEER

AYESHA BIBI

EMAAN SHARJEEL

MUHEEB FATIMA

ASMARA ARSHAD

HOORIA FATIMA

MALAIKA JAVIED

SANA

ALEEHA ABID

FATIMA ANWAR BUTT

TASHFEEN KHALIL

FATIMA

ZEENAT BIBI

AIMAN SHAHZADI

AIMAN FAROOQ

MARYAM SHAHZAD

AMBREEN NAZ

SEHAR SAJID MUGHAL

RUQAIYA FARAZ

SAWERA NOOR

UME-HABIBA

MINAHIL MUQADAS

SEHAR FATIMA

RABEEKA JAVED

UME AMARA

MEHREEN KHAN

AROOJ FATIMA

AYESHA HASSAN

MOMINA NAWAZ

ANGELA

MISHQAT FATIMA

HARAM MALIK

KANEEZ ZAHRA

MAHNOOR BASHARAT

ANUSHA ARIF

HABEEBA BILAL

IFFAH ASGHAR

MUQADAS BAHOO

ARISHA FATIMA

KAINAT ALI

SAMAN SHAHZADI

ROSHNI NAVEED

MAHEEN SHUJA KAYANI

SAJAL JAHANGIR

MALAIKA MUNIR

REHAB ANEES

SUMAIYA KOUSAR

ANMOL

AYESHA ASHFAQ

ROZEENA AJMAL

JAVERIA SAEED

AYESHA ZULFIQAR

HANNIA IMAN

SADIQA FARID

EMAAN GUL KAYANI

KAINAT NAEEM

MUBASHRA NOOR

FATIMA YASIR

AIMAN SOHAIL

AMEENA NOOR

MINAHIL SHERAZ

AREEBA ZUBAIR

MUQADAS NOOR

FATIMA IMTIAZ

HOORIA TEHREEM

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I

CT-I F-N-I GMC-I PST-I

CHE-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

ABSENT

PASS

MC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I EHE-I ETN-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I
RGE-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

323

441
359
408
485
377

397
393

371
297

320
384
364
502
472
266
416
425
338
298

268

372

415
296
383

353

408

392

431
415

351
447

369
352

435

444
439

418
503

413

343
409
473

289
395
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 975

653592
653593
653594
653595
653596
653597
653598
653599
653600
653601
653602
653603
653604

600209
600218
600223
600231
600238
600245
600251
600260
600270
600277
600284
600293
600299
600306
600311
600318
600323
600327
600331
600334
600337
600341
600344
600347

600350
600353
619201
619213
619220
619233
619240
619248
619250
619261
619269
619273
619283
619290
619294
619300
619304
619308
619314
619318
619321
619323
619325
619327

MANAHIL SHAKEEL

KAINAT FATIMA

ZULAIKHA DAWOOD

MAHNOOR SHEHZADI

AREEN SHAFIQUE

MAHNOOR

ILSA

AREEBA HUSNAIN

MAHNOOR

MUQADAS YAQOOB

BAKHTAWAR

AYESHA TAYYAB

REMAAS ISRAR CHAUDHARY

SYEDA FATIMA TEHREEM

KASHAF FATIMA

ZARA GULL

EMAN FATIMA

EMAN NASEER

ZOYA SHAHID

TAYYABA BATOOL

LAIBA SHARIF

SYEDA FIZZA BATOOL GILLANI

SAMIA ASIF

SOBIA NASIR

ZAINAB LATEEF

HINA ASGHAR

MARYAM

MARYAM NAWAZ

ADAN FATIMA

GUL-AFSHAN NADEEM

IRFA SUBHANA

SANIA AZHAR

EMAN SHEHZADI

ALIZA REHMAN

ESHA TARIQ

NIMRA SHAKEEL

EMAN ZEENAT

AMNA FAROOQ JARRAL

SIMRAN NAEEM

EMAN FATIMA

NOOR FATIMA

ATIA RANI

FIZA TANWEER

MINIAL FAROOQ

NEHA FATIMA

SANIA KHUBAIB

ZAMRA SAKINA

LAIBA NAWAZ

SHIZA SADAF

SUBHANA MUNIR

UJALA ASIF

MEERAB MARYAM

MEERAB IRSHAD

AZQA JABEEN

NIMRA AFZAL

ASHBA MAHBOOB

SAIRA BIBI

URWA TUL WUSQA

EMAN ASIF

HIRA QADEER

NOOR FATIMA

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

EC-I EHE-I PST-I

EHE-I

CHE-I PHY-I

MC-I

CSC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I F-N-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

F-N-I GMC-I ISL-I

CSC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

361
322
364
421
383
364
324

363
468

367

392
465
329
373
384
387

280
265
308
418
337

254

357
280
284
287
322
365
464
459
329
352
442
418
248

316

430
454

349
343

**105211*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NO. 2, JHELUM.
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 976

619329
619331
619333
619335
619337
619339

619341
619343
619345
619347
619349
619351
619353
619376
619390
619400
619409
619428
619439
619448
619455
619461
619472
619478
619486
619496
619503
619510
619515
619520
619523
619528
619530
619532
619534
619536
619538

619540
619542
619544
619545
619546
619547
619922
619927
619943
619953
619960
619970
619979
619988
619997
620012
620019
620028
620038
620046
620052
620056
620059
620061
620063
620065
620067
620070
620071
620073
620075
620077
620079
620081
620083
640254
640258

IQRA TARIQ

MUSKAN HAKIM ALI

ZARA SALEEM

LAIBA MANZOOR

AQSA SHAHZAD

RIDA IMTIAZ

LAIBA NOREEN

LAIBA QASIM BUTT

EMAN LATIF

NIMRA SHEHZADI

ALINA RIZWAN

AMINA NABEEL

ISHA IMAN

NEHA MUSLIM

IQRA ABBAS

ZAINAB AMIN

IMAN SHAHID

EMAN YASMEEN

ZOYA NOOR

HADIA MIRZA

KASHAF NOOR

MARIA

HUMA JILLANI

ESHMAL MUNAWAR

AIMA FAISAL

MARIA SULTANA

AMINA TARIQ

RANIA EMAN

ALINA FAISAL

ZAINAB KHATOON

NIMRA ALTAF

ZARA NOOR

NOOR FATIMA

MEERAB ZAHID

MEERAB

ZAHRA BATOOL

BISMA

AMINA BIBI

MISBAH AHTISHAM

HADIA SAMMER

AQSA NOUMAN

AYEZA AMJAD

AMNA SAGHEER

LAIBA

MARYAM BASHIR

ZAINAB

IFRA AFZAL

AIZA SOHAIL

HAYA IMRAN

NOOR BIBI

ALIZA MARYAM ARIF

ESHA NOOR

SUMRA LATIF

ZARA NOOR

ZAINAB NOOR

FIZZA JAVED

ALIZA KHALID

YUSRA IRFAN

WANIA GULL

TAYYABA AQEEL

AMNA BATOOL

AMINA SAJID

RIDA ADEEL

AYSHA

HADIA MAZHAR

KASHAF JAHANGIR

ROYA ROSE ASHFAQ

NOOR BEGUM

NEHA KANWAL

LAIBA NASEER

SAMIA FATIMA

HAJRA AQEEL

SAMIYA SHAKEEL

ABEERA FATIMA

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CT-I EC-I F-N-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I UC-
I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

EC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I

EHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

CT-I GMC-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

F-N-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

EC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

F-N-I GMC-I UC-I

EHE-I UC-I

PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

333
281
445

307

279
447

394
471
344

319
423
289

372
424
352
341

416
299

369
398
286

268

308
387
333
427

404

367
392

469
333
331

375

361
428

336

392

390

415
422
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 977

640268
640275
640282
640287
640293
640299
640306
640314
640319
640327
640334
640340
640346
640351
640359
640361
640365
640367
640369
640371
640373
640374
640376
640379
640381
640383
640385
640386
640388
652669
652680
652690
652700
652708
652715
652724
652732

652739
652747
652755
652763
652776
652782
652788
652794
652799
652802
652806
652809
652813
652815
652820
652862
652878
652889
652900
652919
652930
652932
652942
652952
652970
652979
652982
652995
653002
653009
653014
653018
653023
653027
653032
653033
653036

AREEBA ALTAF

RIMSHA AFTAB

FATIMA TUZ ZAHRA

FATIMA MANSOOR

TASMIA SHAHZADI

HAMANIA RAFAQAT

MEHAK NADEEM

RIJAH KOUSAR

AYESHA KHALID

MARUKH ZAHID

IMTISAL NOOR

ALISHBA ABRAR

AYESHA WASEEM

FALAK FATIMA

SUMAIRA ARSHAD

IMMAN SHAKEEL

HAMEENA IKRAM

AYESHA ARSHAD

FATIMA BIBI

AIMAN KHALID

MINAHIL MOUEED

AREEBA QAISAR

MADIHA NOREEN

MAHNOOR NADEEM

AYESHA MANZOOR

MAHEEN SAJJAD

AYESHA MAJEED

LARAIB

KIRAN FARRUKH

MUQADAS IKHLAQ

HALEEMA ARSHAD

KHADIJA

IMAN

AROOJ SYED

MOMINA SHAFIQUE

AABROO LATIF

MUKARMA RAZZAQ

ZUNAIRA HAROON

AYESHA BATOOL

MUNIBA FATIMA

AYESHA RAZA

UMM-E-RUBAB

MEHAK BASHIR

FATIMA NOOR

MEHWISH KHOKHAR

HIJAB KANWAL

MAHJBEEN HABIB

SEHAR ASIF

MOAZMA IRFAN

MAHAM REHMAN

KHADIJA DAR

MERAB ALI

FALAK NAZ

MARYAM NISAR

ANEESA JABEEN

AYESHA SAEED

FATIMA ILYAS

SAWAIRA IQBAL

MADHEEA SAJID

KAINAT ASIF

HOORIYA JABEEN

ALYANA BI

SAMREEN IJAZ

RANIYA ASIM

AYESHA ZAHOOR

FATIMA TUL ZAHRA

MUSKAN MOBUSHIR

ZARMEENA

MALAIKA GHAZANFAR

FAJAR NOOR

MALAIKA RANI

MEHAK SHEHZADI

GHASHMEERA ZANJABEEL MUHAMMAD

SAMEEKA HASBEEN

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PST-I

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

GMC-I

PST-I

PASS

EHE-I PST-I

CSC-I GMC-I

PST-I

PASS

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

EHE-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

CSC-I EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PST-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

348
445
481

418
312

401

429
413
322
440
345

345

308

360

374
306
330
396

290
427
412
360
317

357
257
417

393

470
362

453

396

448

493

366

418
330
291
511
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 978

653039
653042
653047
653049
653411
653424
653434
653444
653454
653463
653476
653484
653493
653503
653511
653521
653527
653536
653544
653550
653553
653556
653558
653560
653562
653564
653566
653568
653570
653572
653574
653576

621763
621772
621779
621782
621792

621798
621806
621813
621820
621828

SAWERA SAJID

ALISHA YASIN

ALISHBA MUSTAQEEM

SADAF AHTISHAM

HAJIRA NOREEN

AYESHA SOHAIL

MALAIKA SULTAN

HALEEMA SADIA

ARSHIA MARYAM

ALISHBA

TASKEEN BAHU

ABEERA MEHAK

MAHNOOR FATIMA

FATIMA AQEEL

FAZEELAT NASIR

MUSKAN SHEHZADI

MINAHIL SHOUKAT

HOURIA KAMRAN

AYESHA MUBEEN

MEHAK AKHTAR

SWAIRA WARIS

MAHAM

ABEERA SHAHZAD

ARZOO FARHAN

HALEEMA MASOOD

ZAMAN CHAUDHRY

ZEENAT SULEMAN

ALEENA ASIF

NIGHAT SULTANA

AROOJ PARVEEN

MALAIKA ARSHAD

KHADIJA BIBI

AZKA SADAQAT

SAWAIRA WAHEED

MAHNOOR SHAHZAD

USWAY-E-SEHAR

NOOR FATIMA

EMAN NOOR

EMAN NOREEN

RABIA

HAJRA SULMAN

KASHAF NOOR

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

CT-I EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

ABSENT

PASS

GMC-I

CT-I EC-I F-N-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

EHE-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

351
307

373
344
426

396
489
267
287

359
399
266

397
337
399
357

373

337

376

468

459
366

362
306
332

**105212*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KALA GUJRAN, (JHELUM.)www.ta
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 979

621834
621839
621844
621851
621857
621861
621867
621871
621875
621879
621883
621885
621889
621892
621897
621901
621905
621910
621912
621917
621920
621921
621922
621923
621924
621925
621926
621927
621928
621929
621930
621931
621932
621933
621934
621935
621936

621937
621938
621939
621940
621941
621942
621943
621944
621945
621946
621947
621948
621949
621950
621951
621952
621953
621954
621955
621956
621957
621958

621959
621960
621961
621962
621963
621964
621965
621966
621967
621968
621969
621970
621971
621972
621973

TAYYBA

AFFIFA SHAHZAD

AYESH IMRAN

SALEHA BUTT

AYESHA TASWAR

SAMMIA ZAHRA

KINZA QAMAR

AREEBA SHERAZ

DUA FATIMA

TOOBA ANWAR

LAIBA BATOOL

ZUBIA SHAFIQ

LINTA SHAHID

RAMEEN ZAHID

EMAAN SAJID

KHANIA BATOOL

ZAINAB ASIF

AFIA AHMED

ANOUSHA ASLAM

WARDA ASAD

MARIA KAMRAN

ALISHA KAMRAN

RIMLA QADDUS

SHIZA LARAIB

FARZANA MUSHTAQ

EMAN SHAFQAT

QURAT-UL-AIN

MUSKAN FATIMA

SNEHAL KHALID

MAHEEN

MOMINA EMAAN

FIZA ASIF

AQSA QAMAR

NABEERA AROOJ

SOMIA JAVED

KAINAT ZAHRA

UMAMA ATTARIYA

EMAN FATIMA

IRFA GUL

AMINA TARIQ

MOMNA TAHIR

ZOHA IKHLAQ

TAYYABA ASHRAF

SAWAIRA PERVAIZ

BUSHRA NASIR

RUKHSAR JAVED

SAMAN NOOR

AYESHA BUTT

EMAN ABID

MUSKAN PARI

HAJRA EMAN

ZIMAL QAMAR

AROOBA

MALAIKA MEHMOOD

AMINA RAZA

MISBAH INAYAT ULLAH

FAIZA KANWAL

SADIA RAHEEL

LAIBA IMRAN

EMAN AFZAL

MAHNOOR FATIMA

HINA NASIR

ALISHA EMAN

HOORIA NOOR

SABA NASIR

KASHMALA KABEER

MALAIKA AFZAL

UM-E-RUMAN

NOOR UL SABA

ZULEKHA SAJJAD

LAIBA FARAZ

AMINA SHAHZADI

MARYAM BIBI

ALIYA ASHFAQ

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EHE-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

369
454

285

395

426
471

424

447
442

328
398
312

340
329
321
439
326
318
324

302
391
338

353

279

391
269
332

329

315

280
378
405
377

267
461
345

467

375
269
274
398
294
318
293

300
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PAGE NO
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DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 980

621974
621975
621976
621977

621978
621979
621980
621981
621982
621983
621984
621985
621986
621987
621988
621989
621990
621991
621992
621993
621994
621995
621996
622003
622010
622017
622024
622030
622036
622041
622046
622051
622056
622061
622066
622070
622074

622080
622086
622090
622094
622097
622101
622103
622104
622105
622106
622107
622108
622109
622110
622111
622112
622113
622114
622115
622116
622117
622118
622119
622120
622121
622122
622123
622124
622125
622126
622127
622128
622129
622130
622131
622132
622133

AREEBA IQBAL DAR

MAHNOOR SHAHZADI

HOORIA FATIMA

AREEBA SHAHBAZ

SAMMAN NAZ

SARA REHMAN

UROOJ SHAHZAD

MAHNOOR YASEEN

HINA MAHEEN

BINT-E-MARYAM

AYESHA RANI

MISBAH NOOR CHAUDHARY

ZAINAB ALI

SAWAIRA ZAHOOR DAR

AYESHA ONEEL

SHEEZA SHAHZADI

HAFSA AZHAR

MAHNOOR WAJIH LONE

SALEHA ZAFAR

AMINA FATIMA

BISMA SAJID

HALEEMA JAVED

TAHREEM MARYAM

MINAHIL AKBAR

KHOLA NAZ

AJWA IMRAN

ALISHBA

MAHRUKH MUZAFFAR

SHIREEN FIAZ

EIJAB KOUSAR

MARYAM SAJJAD

EMAN JEHANGIR

JAVERIA ARIF

MAHNOOR TAZEEM

EMAN ZAHRA

MINAHIL IFTIKHAR

ALINA WAHEED

HALEEMA FAYYAZ

NOOR FATIMA

HAMNA JAVED

AYESHA NAEEM

TAHREEM AKHTAR

NADIA BANARAS

MAH NOOR EMAN

LAIBA EMAN

ALISHA SAFDAR

HAMNA NOOR

SALEHA MASOOD

ALIYA WAHEED

ASMA YASIR

SANIA NAZLI

SHAINA AFFAF NOOR

HALEEMA SADIA

CHANDA EMAN

IMAN NAVEED

ZOHA FAWAD

AYESHA

AMBER ZAHOOR

BARKAH EEMAAN

AMINA KOUSAR RAZA

MAHEEN NAVEED

ALIA EMAN

NADIA WASEEM DAR

NOOR REHMAN

NARMEEN MUSTAFA

ALIYA QAYYUM

MALAIKA YOUNAS

FAGHIA ILYAS

NAYAIRA SHAFIQ

AYESHA MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ZAHRA QASIM

SHAMAIMA NASEER

IQRA MUSTAFA

ADLEENA SHAHBAZ

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I
UC-I

BIO-I MC-I

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I EC-I MC-I PST-I UC-I

BIO-I

MC-I

MC-I

ABSENT

CHE-I

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I UC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I UC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

360
435
434

474
363

254
327
375

334
356
326
273
428
327
342
352

319
284

287

304

328

343
266

323

393
340
429
461
409
238
359

343

352
420

314
417

315
312
375
416
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 981

622134
622135
622136
622137
622138
622139
622140
622141
622142
622143
622144
622145
622146
622147
622148
622149
622150
622151
622152
622153
622154
622155
622156
622157
622158
622159
622160
622161
622162
622163
622164
622165
622166
622167
622168
622169
622170

622171
622172
622173
622174
622175
622176
622177
622178
622179
622180
622181
622182
622183
622184
622185
622186
622187
622188
622189

ALISHBA UROOJ

MEHAK FATIMA

ALISHA KHALIL

SEHAR SABEEN

MARYAM SHAHZAD

SABIHA PEHLWAN

ULLAIKA

MAHA IBRAR

KASHF-E-NOOR

RIMSHA AAMIR

PAKEEZA ALI

ALMAS FATIMA

FATIMA

FARWA NOUMAN

ASMA SAJID

AREESHA SHAKEEL

IRHA ZAHID

MARYAM SHAHID

ANJELEENA NADEEM

MEHREEN ZAHRA

ALIYA WAHEED

RAFEEDA BIBI

ATIKA FAISAL

MANAHIL LODHI

NADIA TARIQ

LAIBA BUTT

RABIA WAHEED

AMNA TARIQ

KINZA SABEEN

AYESHA AMJAD

MOMINA SAQIB

BISMA NOOR

MAHJABEEN FATIMA

MINAL GOHER

SHABI ZAHRA

HIRA KALSOOM

AJWA SARFRAZ

ZILL-E-HUMA

SADIA BEGUM

NIMRA JAMSHAD

AMINA NOOR

ZAINAB ZAHRA

MARYAM AKHTAR

MARYAM SHAHZAD

SHAMEEN ISHFAQ

PAKEEZA NOREEN

ALISHA TALAT

HUMAIRA AZHAR

SAMAN ASIF

EMAAN NOOR

MEHWISH NAZIRAN

MAHNOOR KANWAL

MAHNOOR SHEHZADI

AREESHA SAMREEN

MINAHIL MEHBOOB

ZAMRA ZAHRA

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I

ISL-I

GMC-I

GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I ISL-I

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I PHY-I

ABSENT

EC-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

414

329

270
334
268

329
311

326
403
432
356
426
432
363
309
457

399

345
405
399
343
347
424
382
384

321

395
290

321

257
353
394
358

311
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 982

622192
622197
622200
622204
622208
622212
622216
622220
622224
622228
622231
622235
622240
622244
622249
622252
622257
622260
622263
622266
622269
622272
622273
622275
622277
622279
622282
622284
622286
622288
622289
622291
622294
622295
622296
622297
622298

622299
622300
622301
622302
622303
622304
622305

622306
622307
622308
622309
622310
622311
622312
622313
622314
622315
622316
622317
622318
622319
622320
622321
622322
622323
622324
622325
622326
622327
622328
622329
622330
622331
622332
622333
622334

ESHA ANMOL

SARA BATOOL

SANA EMAN

SABA MUBSHAR

HIRA SHAHZADI

AYESHA ARSHAD

MUBASHRA ALTAF

KAINAT FAROOQ

MOMNA SHEHZADI

SAMINA KOUSAR

AYESHA YOUSAF

ATIA ISHTIAQ

HIFSA JAVED

KINZA NADEEM

NIMRA RASHID

ZAINAB SAFDAR

TOSHEEBA ZAFAR

AYESHA SHAHZAD

NABAT SULTANA

EMAN FATIMA

RIDA FIDA

ISRA IMRAN

MARIA ZUBAIR

AROOJ FATIMA

MUQADAS

KINZA SAGHEER

MAHNOOR ASIM

TABINDA JABEEN

AQSA BALOCH

HALEEMA SADIA

FAIZA MUDASSAR

NABEELA MUDASSAR

HALEEMA BIBI

ZAINAB BIBI

ALIYA SHABBIR

FATIMA SHAHZAD

NAMRA SAJJAD

MEHWISH JABEEN

HALEEMA SADIA

NISBA NOUREEN

ALISHA SARFRAZ

AYESHA ABBAS

NAEEMA ASHRAF

JAVARIA

MUNEEBA ASLOOB

SIMRAN EMAN

RABIA

AMNA ADEEL

ISMA NASEEM

MAJIDA PARVEEN

ARIBA NISAR

FATIMA TUZ ZAHRA

HAJRA SAJID

ISHA SAJID

EMAN BIBI

SAWAIRA TARIQ

ROBINA KOUSAR

AYESHA GHAYAS

INSHA KAMRAN

MUQADAS BIBI

MEHREEN AKHTER

UMME-HABIBA

SHAMSA BIBI

AMINA BIBI

AYESHA SHABBIR

FAIQA SARFRAZ

MALAIKA BARKAT

EMAN SAJID

IQRA EMAN

AYESHA NOOR

HAJRA IFTIKHAR

JANNAT IQBAL

MUNTAHA ZAFAR

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I
UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I

ABSENT

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

415
321

343
424
363

402
385

319
455

307

383
254
348
390

426
353
356

288
317

296
320
390
322

369
421

328

397

387
396
328
288

442

376

362

367
388
371
353
304

422
439
420
371

266
435
344

**105213*GOVT. ISLAMIA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL UNION COUNCIL KHUKHA, (JHELUM.)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 983

622335
622336
622337
622338
622339
622340
622341
622342
622343
622344
622345
622346
622347
622348
622349
622350
622351
622352
622353
622354
622355
622356
622357
622358
622359
622360
622361
622362
622363
622364
622365
622366
622367
622368
622369

622373
622376

622379
622384

ABEER AKBAR

AFSHAN BIBI

GHULAM FIZZA

HUMAIRA ABID

ZEENAT BATOOL

IMAAN FATIMA

HAJRA BATOOL

NARGIS BIBI

SAMRA MASOOD

IZZAH EMAN

KINZA ZAHID

MEHWISH TANVEER

ALEENA NOOR

SABIHA ZAHID

AYESHA ASJID

ESHA NADEEM

FATIMA MUSTAFA

NIMRA AMAN

FARIA EMAN

KINZA NOOR

MAHNOOR FATIMA

HIRA AZHAR

NIMRA SAJID

MISBAH ARSHAD

SARA KANWAL

ZAHRA ZUBAIR

EMAN ARSHAD

HIFZA AKHTAR

EMAN SHAFQAT

MEMOONA MOBEEN

ZARA MOBEEN

TAYYBA EMAN

ZARQA MOBEEN

NAZIA NOOR

RANIA MUNAWAR

FAIZA ARSHAD

ALISHBA RANI

SABA SHEHZAD

AYESHA NASEER

GS-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I EC-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

345
419
342
404
343
315

391
337

323

377
323
345

359

327

385
340

299

332
296

369
306
312
396

378
340

321
306

**105214*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PINDORI, (JHELUM)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 984

622388
622392
622396
622400
622404
622408
622411
622416
622420
622425
622427
622431
622435
622440
622441
622444
622446
622448
622450
622452
622454
622456
622458
622460
622462
622464
622466
622468
622470
622472
622474
622475
622477
622479
622481
622484
622486

622488
622490
622492
622494
622496
622498
622500
622502
622503
622505
622507
622509
622511
622513
622516
622518
622520
622521
622523
622525
622527
622530
622531
622533
622536
622537
622539
622542
622544
622546
622547
622549
622551
622553
622556
622558
622559

AMNA ADNAN

QANDEEL ZAHRA

ESHA EMAN

MANAHIL BI BI

ZEERA JAAN

KOMAL ZAHRA

FIZA NOOR

KASHAF RANI

LAIBA NOOR

AYESHA BI BI

UMME HABIBA

TEHLILA GUL

AYESHA ZAMIR

ZAINAB BI BI

MAHNOOR WAJID

ALISHA KHAN

HUMAIRA JAVED

SIDRA NADEEM

MOQUDASA FIDA

NIDA ZAINAB

NISBAH FAIZ

LAIBA NOOR

AFSHAN BI BI

MARYAM AHSAN

FIZA RAFAQAT

ANOOSHA IBRAR

ARFA MOBEEN

NAIBA JAVED

AMNA BI BI

EMAN TARIQ

ZARA BATOOL

MALAIKA WAJID

SADIA KHALIL

LAIBA SHABBIR

JAWERIA JAMIL

MALAIKA AZIZ

JAVERIA SHAHZAD

AIMAN FAISAL

AMINA KHAN

REEBA BATOOL

ZARA RAFIQ

RUBANA SAFEER

ZAINAB BI BI

MAHNOOR

ZAINAB BI

SALEHA RANI

AYESHA JALEEL

SONIA GUL

ISMA SHAFIQ

ZAINAB MEHBOOB

BUSHRA MUBARAK

HALEEMA SADIA

LUBNA ZUBAIR

EMAN BI BI

FAREEN HAIDER

ABEER HIJAB

SAROOSH MUSTAFA

NOSHEEN SHERAZ

HADISA KHIZAR

EMAN FATIMA

AREEBA SHERAZ

ZOYA BI BI

MALAIKA NOOR

TAYYBA

NUZHAT SHAHZAD

ZAHRA BATOOL

LAIZA BI

UM-E-HABIBA

BUSHRA MANZOOR

AFREEN BI BI

EMAN FATIMA

MUNAZA FATIMA

ANUM BI BI

SALMA BI BI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PST-I

CHE-I

PST-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PST-I

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

GMC-I

348
403
347

353
346

345

381
424
379
344

328
340
385

420
337
467
405

344

451
380

338

387
449
401
462
401

394

366
332

371
445
379
380
425
410
313
366
347

362
390
295
336
440
438

321
417
298
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 985

622561
622563
622564
622565
622566

622190
622196
622199
622202
622206
622211
622215
622219
622223
622226
622232
622236
622241
622245
622248
622253
622254
622259
622262
622265
622268
622270

622567
622570
622571
622573
622575
622578
622580
622582
622584

622586
622588
622589
622591
622593
622596
622598
622600
622602

EMAN KHALIL

SARA KOUSAR

AMINA SAEED

GHULAM FATIMA

MAHEEN JUNAID

JAVERIA ASAD

LAIBA AMBREEN

MUSKAN ZAHRA

NOOR E AIN

MUSKAN QADEER

FATIMA ANSAR

AREEBA NAZIR

AYESHA ISHTIAQ

MAIRA AFSHEEN

IFRA BATOOL

ABIHA BATOOL

ALISHA BASHARAT

HADIA SAJJAD

TABEER ZAHRA

FAIZA ARZOO

IMAMA ZAHRA BATOOL

AMINA ARSHAD

ZARA ISHTIAQ

ALISHA RAFAQAT

WAJIHA NAVEED

MAHNOOR FATIMA

HINA HAMEED

NOOR UL HUDA

RANIA MEHMOOD

SAWERA NADEEM

FIZZA TAHIR

FARWA ZAHOOR

HIFZA SHAKEEL

MUSKAN ALI

HINA MARYAM

SAMREEM BIBI

EZZAH ATTIQUE

RANIA BABAR

AIMAN FATIMA

LARAIB HAFEEZ

ZAHRA TAHIR

AIMAN SHAHZADI

LAIBA NOOR

FATIMA BATOOL

HADIA NAWASAT

PASS

PASS

GS-I PST-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I PST-I

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I ISL-I PST-I

PASS

EHE-I GS-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GS-I PST-I

359
453

455

316
374

284
448

360
305

355
402
371

315
321
320
353
371
395

464

445
373

328
292

439

273

426
295
311
437

276
244

**105215*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ROHTAS, (JHELUM)

**105216*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SAGRI, (JHELUM)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 986

622604
622606
622607
622608
622609
622610
622611
622612
622613
622614
622615
622616
622617
622618
622619
622620
622621
622622
622623
622624
622625
622626
622627
622628
622629
622630
622631
622632
622633
622634
622635
622636
622637
622638
622639
622640
622641

622642FIZZA EMAN

BISMA NAZIR

ZAINAB BIBI

BUSHRA ZULFIQAR

BAKHTAWAR IQBAL

MISBAH YASEEN

ALEEZA FATIMA

KINZA FATIMA

AYESHA AMEEN

KINZA AKHTAR

HALEEMA SADIA

HAJIRA ASHRAF

LAIBA EMAN

EMAN AQDAS

SAIRA BIBI

ANUM SAFEER

AYESHA MEHMOOD

NOOR UL AIN

SANA SHOUKAT

HALEEMA SADIA

ZAHRA EMAN

MARYAM RAFI

ALISHA IFTIKHAR

SIBGHA SHAMAS

AKHSHAN NOOR

MEHAK IMRAN

JAWERIA SHAHZAD

ESHA EMAAN

SANA FATIMA

LAIBA SAGHEER

MISBAH TABASSUM

UME AMNA SIMAB

MISBAH KASHIF

NIMRA KHALID

ASIFA BIBI

TANIA SHAHID

HAMNA YOUSAF

ITFA FATIMAPASS

PASS

PST-I

CHE-I PHY-I PST-I

MC-I PHY-I

GS-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

GMC-I PST-I

EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PHY-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PHY-I

MC-I PHY-I

EDU-I EHE-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EHE-I GS-I ISL-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I THQ-I UC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS441
297

383
332

340

303

299

399

412
397
341
369
365

298
484
310
336

292

373
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 987

619743
619752
619757
619759
619764
619768
619773
619779
619782
619786
619790
619794
619798
619802
619806
619811
619815
619816
619820
619823
619826
619828
619830
619832
619834
619837
619839
619841
619843
619845
619847
619849
619850
619851
619852
619853
619854

619855
619856
619857
619858
619859
619860
619861
619862
619863
619864
619865
619866
619867
619868
619869
619870
619871
619872
619873
619874
619875
619876
619877
619878
619879
619880
619881
619882
619883
619884
619885
619886
619887
619888
619889
619890
619891

HAFSA FAROOQ

IQRA ARSHAD

RIZWANA BI

IQRA BATOOL

MARYAM YASIR

EISHAM HOORAIN

RABIA NASEEM

SEEMAB WARSI

HADIA BATOOL

KHUZAIMA ARFAQ

ZAHRA BATOOL

EMAN MUQADAS

EMAN FATIMA

AMINA TARIQ

AMINA BIBI

ASMA NOREEN

MARWA JAHANGIR

AIZA NADEEM

FAIZA NOOR

HINA IFTIKHAR

ISHA ZAMAN

IMAN FATIMA

EMAN TARIQ

JANNAT FATIMA

KINZA MANAZIR

KINZA ABID

FIZA EMAN

BISMA NOOR

BISMA TALIB

HADIA TAHIR

HADIA SOHAIL

SANA MOBEEN

SADIA IFTIKHAR

RAFIA -ABDUL-GHAFOOR

KAINAT BILAL

ANIYA CHOUDHARY

MARYAM SHAHEEN

ABIHA MUSKAN

SABA TAHIR

MAFIA KANWAL

SIDRA BATOOL

SIDRA RANI

SIDRA BATOOL

SYEDA SHABBIH ZAHRA

UM-E-AMARA

HIRA ARSHAD

ZOYA MAHEEN HAIDER

ALIYA SAJJAD

HIFZA PARVEEN

IQRA TAHIR

ZAINAB MURTAZA

UM-E-ZAINAB IKRAM

NOOR FATIMA

ZAINAB

EMAN SADAQAT

MUSKAN NISAR

SAFA MARWA

SIDRA GHAFFAR

AQSA NOOR

BISMAH SHAHID

ESHA TASAWAR

SANA SHEHZAD

MOMNA HANIF

WARDA SADDIQ

ATIQA ZAINAB

MISHAL ARIF

IQRA ABBAS

RIZA AKRAM

AMNA BI

FIZA NADEEM

AQSA NAWAZ

ANAM RANI

ASMA TAHIR

SIDRA MOBEEN

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

EC-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I IST-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

UC-I

GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

409
362
274

338

373
412

369
330
323

319
434
398
373
459
475
373

422

355
381
431

459
420

466
413
377

338
370
371
397
387
409
467
444
399
311
394
354
295

358

511

435

354
375
416
345
288
354
328
362
320

361
378
336
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 988

619892
619893
619894
619895
619896
619897
619898
619899
619900
619901
619902
619903
619904
619905
619906
619907
619908
619909
619910
619911
619912
619913
653237
653244
653249
653254
653258
653263
653267
653273
653279
653282
653289
653294
653298
653302
653304

653308
653311
653314
653317
653320
653323
653326
653329
653331
653335
653336
653337
653338
653339
653340
653341
653342
653343
653344
653345
653346
653347
653348
653349
653350
653351
653352
653353
653354
653355
653356
653357
653358
653359
653360
653361
653362

RABIA NASIR

HAFSA RAFIQUE

KINZA SHABBIR

ESHA ARSHAD

MARYAM

IMAN FATIMA

FIZA MUSTAFA

HADIA IRFAN

HADIA IJAZ

MARYAM NOREEN

MARYAM QAMMAR

WANIA ATIF

NAMIA TANVEER

NOSHABA HANIF

HAFSA MUSKAN HUSSAIN

IMAN SHAHID

MUNWAR JANNAT

MARIAM JAVED

SANIA ZUBAIR

WANIA SANAWAR

ZAHRAH AZHAR

FIZA NOOR

UMM E AIMAN

KOMAL BI

NABEELA ASHIQ

MALAIKA RAFAQAT

AYESHA FAISAL

AYESHA ASGHAR

NOREEN BAHOO

SAWAIRA CHOUDHRY

BUSHRA JAVED

SAFEERA ARSHAD

WAJIHA NOOR

HOORIA NAZ

RUMAIMA SHEHZADI

AIMAN SHAKEEL

FIRDOUS BEGUM

ROBINA KOUSAR

SAWAIRA NASIR

MEMOONA NOOR

MAHRUKH SHEHZADI

UME ZAINAB

SHEHZEEN KANWAL

TAYYBA SHAFIQ

MUQADAS YAMEEN

MINAHIL ABBASI

MINAHIL AKHTAR

MINAL TAHIR

PAKEEZA FATIMA

PAKIZA SHAHZADI

HAJIRA LATIF

HAJIRA BATOOL

TAHIRA BIBI

UMM E HABIBA

WAJEEHA SAHER

AYESHA MEHBOOB

FANEELA EMAN KAYANI

HAJIRA IFTIKHAR

HALEEMA SADIA

BUSHRA NOOR

MAHEEN SATTAR

PAKEEZA NAZ

RAABIA BIBI

SEHRISH BATOOL

SAWAIRA HIJAB

ZULIKHA SHEHZADI

SEHAR AKHLAQ

ANUSHA MUSKAN

AYESHA NOOR

ALEENA LATIF

ANABIA MUNAWAR

AROOJ FATIMA

RABBIA MUSKAN

SADAF AFZAAL

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I IST-I

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

GMC-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GS-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

346

438

332
376

443
334

316
415
407
373
360
332
401

351
327

313
266
403

306
467
396
443
422

466

434
275
480

383
349
309
358

345
306
352
419
403

375
314

234
307
384
302
455
441
368

252
286

424
463

341

408
395
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 989

653363
653364
653365
653366
653367
653368
653369
653370
653371
653372
653373
653374
653375
653376
653377
653378
653379
653380
653381
653382
653383
653384
653385
653386
653387
653388
653389
653390
653391
653392
653393
653394
653395
653396
653397
653398
653399

653400
653401
653402
653403
653404

LARAIB FAISAL

ABEERA IMRAN

AREEBA MISHAAL

AYESHA AFTAB

AIMAN FAROOQ

FATIMA RIZWAN

FATIMA-TUL-ZAHRA

FATIMA QURAT-UL-AIN

FATIMA FALAK

HALEEMA AFZAAL

MOMINA IQBAL

MENYIL ZEB

MEHAK IRFAN

MOMINA MAZHAR

MALAIKA JAVED AKHTAR

RAHAT QAISAR

UMM-E-KALSOOM

SOHANA JABEEN

MAHNOOR

MAYEDA  AAMIR

SALIHA SHAHZAN

UMM-E-KALSOOM

MONEEBA NAZ

LARAIB BADER

MAHEEN FATIMA

AYESHA ASGHAR

ALEESHA KANWAL

ZARMEEN ASHFAQ

MINAHIL MURTAZA

TAYYIBA BEGUM

ALISHA KANWAL

DUA CHOUDHARY

AL-IMAN

ANAMTA SHAKEEL

ALISHBA SHAHID

HAJAB ZOHRA

HAJIRA ASLAM

ROBINA BIBI

KHADIJA BIBI

RAMEESHA KANWAL

RAMEESHA ISHAL

KHADIJA SHEHZADI

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ISL-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

422
419
463
430
428
314
400
341
344
467
461
445
486
432
415

429
378
401
401
364
476

335

377
313
420
345
331

342
448
375
358

343
394

336
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 990

600394
600403
600411
600424
600432
600434
600446
600453
600460
600467
618846
618855
618870
618878
618889
618898
618901
618914
618923
618931
618939
618947
618954
618961
640418
640430
640439
640448
640461
652467
652481
652492
652504
652516
652526
652537
652541

652555
652557
652572
652582
652585
652593
652599
652605

LAIBA NAHEED

SABA JAMIL

NAIMA KOUSAR

ZAINAB BIBI

SIDRA MUNAWAR

ZARA IMRAN

NIMRA NOREEN AKHTAR

IFRA ZAHEER

IQRA BIBI

SANA BIBI

ZOYA EMAN

KINZA NADEEM

SAIRA NOOR

NEHA SEHAR

LAIQA KHURRAM

SANA MANAZAR

EMAN IMRAN

EMAN ALI

ARIBA NAZ

LAIBA MEHRBAN

HAMNA NOOR

SAIRA BATOOL

MARIA KOUSAR

ASIYA NAWAZ

ADEELA SHABBIR

ATTIYA KASHAF

AREEBA KIYANI

ZUNAIRA WAQAS

AIMAN BABAR

KAINAT NOOR

AYESHA HANIF

MANAHIL TAHIR

ROZINA IMRAN

ABEERA

FATIMA KAMRAN

SABIHA SEHAR

ARZOO YASEEN

MUSKAN AMIR

MUQADAS AROOJ

UMM-E-HABIBA

FARIHA FAYYAZ

MAHNOOR YASIR

MEMOONA HAIDER

SEHRISH JABEEN

SUNDAS KALSOOM

PASS

GS-I ISL-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PST-I

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

409

395
326

317
336
406
456

385
412
421
402

337
375

336
437
379
402
416
283

436

399
527
368
417

396
383

351
478
436
406
435
425

**105218*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SOHAN, (JHELUM)
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 991

619377
619391
619403
619410
619426
619434
619445
619456
619465
619475
619484
619491
619497
619504
619507
619514
619518
619522
619527
619555
619571
619575
619588
619597
619606
619620
619625
619638
619648
619657
619666
619670
619915
619928
619942
619954
619963

619973
619983
619992
619999
620006
620018
620027
620037
620047
652870
652883
652896
652898
652911
652927
652938
652949
652960
652969
652978

653051
653071
653080
653084
653094
653110
653120
653128
653137
653146
653154
653161
653168
653175
653180
653184

RAFIA SAEED

SUMBAL MOHSIN

ZAINAB NAZ

ZOYA WAJID

AMINA PERVAIZ

UMME HABIBA

RADIA SHAHID

FARYAL KHALIL

ESHA KANWAL

ZAINAB BIBI

SAMRA KHALID

KINZA KANWAL

NOOR UL AIN

NAZIA SAFEER

MAIRA IFTIKHAR

TAYYABA NAZIR

AQSA NOOR

HIFZA SHAHID

SABA EMAN

ESHA ISHFAQ

ZAKIA KOUSAR

MEERA KAMRAN

ZOHA NAVEED

IRSA AFZAAL

EMAN FATIMA

MARYAM NOOR

SANIA QAMAR

AMINA FAZAL

HAFSA SHAHZADI

ZARA SHAFIQUE

MARYAM RIASAT

SHUMAILA BIBI

ZAHRA SHAKEEL

HAMNA NOOR

AFIA SHAHZADI

ZAHRA BATOOL

HAMNA SULTANA

UMME HABIBA

KINZA ASHRAF

KINZA EMAN

HIRA NOREEN

ZAINAB NOREEN

SADIA SAGHEER

MARYAM SULEMAN

INSHA MAHNOOR

AMINA TANVEER

HALEEMA ALEEM

NARMEEN ABBAS

MARYAM ZAR

AYESHA SADDIQA

PAKEEZA ANSAR

MUSKAN

FATIMA RANI

MEHWISH

DUA ZAINAB

SEHAR JAFRI

ALISHA NAZIR

TULEHA SULTANA

ALISHBA

AREEBA HAROON

UME HABIBA

ZUNAIRA TAHIR

MUNEEBA ZAHOOR

ALAYHA QADEER

AL HUSNA

PAKEEZA AFZAAL

FATIMA TUL ZAHRA

MAHNOOR

ERUM

SEHRISH JABEEN

RABIYA FAJAR

REHANA BIBI

JAVERIA KANWAL

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

EC-I F-N-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I F-N-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

F-N-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I

EC-I F-N-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I GS-I

IST-I

IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

F-N-I GS-I IST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I PST-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PST-I

PST-I

PASS

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PST-I

EC-I F-N-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

EC-I F-N-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I F-N-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

EC-I F-N-I GMC-I IST-I UC-I

PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

GMC-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

F-N-I GMC-I PST-I

332

288

321

336

332

306
327

294
310

323
314

336
315

352
270
355

348
400

342

269

372
287

397

354

319

325

380
382
315
413
400
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 992

653186
653405
653416
653427
653443
653456
653465
653475
653479
653494
653498
653507

621257
621261
621263
621265
621269
621271
621273
621275
621277
621279
621281
621283
621285
621287
621289
621291
621293
621295
621297
621299
621301
621303
621305
621307
621309

621311
621313
621315
621317
621319
621321
621323
621325
621327
621329
621331
621333
621335
621336
621337
621338
621339
621340
621341
621342
621343
621344
621345
621346
621347

UMM E SALMA ZAHEER

AYESHA SADIQA

PAKEEZA RAFI

MINAHIL NOOR

KISHWAR FATIMA

MALAIKA NOOR

AYESHA ARIF

HALEEMA SADIA

SHANDANA PARVEEN

EMAAN TABASSUM

SUNDAS SHABIR

BUSHRA MUQADDAS

HAMNA GHAZANFAR

ALINA ISHTIAQ

MAIRA NOOR ALI

NOSHABA KHAWAR

AMNA BIBI

NOOR EMAN GULL

AMARA TANVEER

KINZA RAFAQAT

SHEBA ZAHEER

AREEBA MAHEEN

AYESHA SANA

AROOJ FATIMA

AREEJ SEHAR

KIRAN SHEHZADI

ZONESHA MOBEEN

KHADIJA BIBI

MEHAK QAISAR

BUSHRA SADIQ

AMNA ABBAS

ANUM ABEER

UM E ABEERA

ZARA AMIR

ZARA JAMIL

IFRA MOBEEN

RABIA AHMED

MAHAM NOOR

ZARA NAWAZ

SAMRANA SARWAR

ZAHRA BIBI

AYESHA BANO

AYESHA NOOR

PALWASHA AZHAR

HALEEMA SADIA

SADIQA EMAN

AMINA BI

SABAHAT FAYYAZ

FATIMA NOOR

LAIBA SHEHZADI

AREEBA TARIQ

ALISHBA PARVEEN

EMAN IBRAR

HINA SHAHZAD

KASHAF KARAMAT

AFIFA NISAR

FARYAL SHAHID

GHULAM FATIMA

HINA SHAHZAD

SHEHREEN SAJJAD

HIBA SHAFIQUE

EMAN FATIMA

EC-I F-N-I GMC-I

GS-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

GMC-I PST-I

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

EC-I GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

GMC-I GS-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

IST-I PST-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

ISL-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

335
310
389
307
421
318

365

272
389
413

402

385

340
423
297
389

323
381

435

357

410
402

344
327

266
320

314

425

310

323
425
273
417
381
391

281
446
386
403
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 993

621348
621349
621350
621351
621352
621353
621354
621355
621356
621357
621358
621359
621360
621361
621362
621363
621364
621365
621366
621367
621368
621369
621370
621371
621372
621373
621374
621375
621376
621377
621378
621379
621380
621381
621382
621383
621384

621385
621386
621387
621388
621389
621390
621391
621392
621393
621394
621395
621396
621397
621398
621399
621400
621401
621402
621403
621404
621405
621406
621407
621408
621409
621410
621411
621412
621413
621414
621415
621416

HINA SHAHID

IMAN ALI

FATIMA ZARA

MALIAKA ANUM

MALAIKA EMAN

MARIA KARAMAT

MAHEEN BI

AMBREENA NOREEN

UM E AMARA

SAFA KOUSAR

AMNA MAROOF

EMAN SHAHZAD

AREEBA BIBI

SWAIRA IMAN

SABA KANWAL

SAWIRA ISHAQ

ZOYA SHAFIQ

KAINAT BIBI

SOBIA BEGUM

TANIA

ISRA TAJMMAL

MEERAB KHAN

ALISHA GHAFFAR

NOOR FATIMA

NIMRA JAVEID

AYESHA KAMRAN

MARIA HANIF

MARWA KOUSAR

RUKHSAR FATIMA

TANIA JAMAL

MARIA RAFAQAT

SUNDAS RANI

ADEEBA ADNAN

EIMAN FATIMA

UME MARYAM

SADDIQA NAWAZ

AMNA YASMEEN

AAFIA JAHANGIR

NOOR FATIMA

FAIQA ARSHAD

AZQA NOOR

MADIHA JAVED

JAVERIA KOUSAR

MAHNOOR

MAHAM BATOOL

PAREESHY KAINAT

IMAN ABID

FIZA NOOR

HALEEMA SADIA

ESHA TANVEER

ZARGHONA JABEEN

TAYYBA AYUB

MENAHIL FALAK

SABA WAQAR

KINZA ASIF

MALIAKA RANI

HAMNA AKRAM

EMAN FATIMA

ISHA IFTKHAR

INSHRAH ZAHOOR

ZAINAB BIBI

FIZA GUL

ZARA AMIN

MALAIKA NAVEED

MUQADDAS BI

MANAHIL BIBI

AREESHA NOREEN

ALISHA FAYYAZ

FIZA NOOR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

EC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I

PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

EC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

EC-I GMC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

GMC-I

GMC-I IST-I

GMC-I IST-I

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

EC-I EHE-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

374
426
408
405
370
382
365
462
343
380
356
418
420

381
306
361

307

384
381

353
381

413
403
389

364

365

446
415
355
382
450

372
431

310
326
374

285
372

355

305
274
353
334

373
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 994

622645
622651
622655
622660
622664
622670
622675
622680
622684
622689
622694
622699
622705
622711
622714
622719
622723
622730
622733
622737
622741
622746
622749
622752
622755
622758
622761
622764
622767
622770
622773
622776
622779
622781
622782
622785
622787

622789
622791
622793
622795
622796
622798
622799
622800
622801
622802
622803
622804
622805
622806
622807
622808
622809
622810
622811
622812
622813
622814
622815
622816
622817
622818
622819
622820
622821
622822
622823

622824
622825
622826
622827
622828

MAHNOOR

NIMRA IMRAN

HAJRA SAJID

SHINE YOUSAF

MAHNOOR IMRAN

AREEBA NOOR

ZOYA JAMEEL

MAHAM BATOOL

DUA NOOR

ANEESHA BIBI

ANUM FATIMA

EMAN AMJAD

RIMSHA NOOR

FATIMA PERVEEN HAIDER

ASMA YOUNAS

KINZUL EMAN

MANAHIL ARFAN

MUQADDAS

MUSKAN WAQAS

DURE NAYYAB

SEHAR EMAN

MEHWISH

MINAHIL BAIG

IQRA BIBI

UMME JAWERIA

NAIMA FAYYAZ

LAIBA KOUSAR

LAIBA NOOR

AMINA PARVEEN HAIDER

TANIA SEHAR AAMIR

SYEDA SEHAR ZAHRA

NAYAB MASOOD

SADAF NOOR

MEHWISH SULTAN

KHADIJA BIBI

ANGEL

SOFIA NOOR

TEHREEM JAHANZEB

EMAN ASIF

FATIMA NOOR

UME-MARYAM

EEMAN MALIK

MAHNOOR

FAJAR NOOR

TAHIRA BIBI

SAWERA ARSHAD

ANMOL FATIMA

MARYAM BI

AYESHA ARSHAD

GULSHAN ZAHRA

NOOR ZARA

EMAN FATIMA

LAIBA SHAHZADI

MALAIKA TANVEER

MALIHA SAFDAR

KINZA AQEEL

AMNA KIYANI

FIZA ASAD

ALISHBA FATIMA

AMNA BIBI

AROOJ FATIMA

MINAHIL

ZAINAB TAYYAB

MINAHIL

ISMA LATIF

DANIA IQBAL MALIK

AMNA NAEEM

ALISHA SAJJAD

JANNAT BIBI

ABEERA FAYYAZ

SANA SHAHZAD

AQSA ABID

EMAN FATIMA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PST-I

BIO-I

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

BIO-I PHY-I

EC-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

BIO-I MC-I PST-I

GS-I PST-I

CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I PHY-I

BIO-I CHE-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

EC-I GMC-I GS-I IST-I THQ-I UC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I

PASS

EDU-I ETN-I GMC-I GS-I PST-I RGE-I

CSC-I EC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PST-I

PASS

GS-I PST-I

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I

PASS

CSC-I

GS-I

PASS

PASS

IST-I

IST-I

PASS

CSC-I GS-I

CSC-I

EC-I EDU-I GMC-I GS-I ISL-I IST-I PST-I
THQ-I UC-I

GS-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

335
308
280

410

320

283
352
355

301

394
313
352

347

374

275
301

333

348

296
332
358
301
399
333
516
466

325

376
317

309

307
341
320
320
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 995

622829
622830
622831
622832
622833
622834
622835
622836
622837
622838
622839
622840
622841
622842
622843
622844
622845
622846
622847
622848
622849
622850
622851
622852
622853
622854
622855
622856
622857
622858
622859
622860
622861
622862
622863
622864
622865

622866
622867
622868
622869
622870
622871
622872
622873
622874
622875
622876
622877
622878
622879
622880
622881
622882
622883
622884
622885
622886
622887
622888

AYESHA KALSOOM

MISHAL FATIMA

IQRA JABEEN

AYESHA NOOR

FIZA FATIMA

ESHA SHAFIQUE

SAWAIRA KANWAL

MALAIKA NOOR

GHULAM FATIMA

BAKHTAWAR ADRISS

SHIFA BABAR

MARYAM AHMAD

SARA ABBAS

UMME HABIBA

FIZA JAHANGIR

FIZA TANVEER

HADIA AMJAD

ALIZA ASIF

SUNEHA LATIF

NOOR FATIMA

AYESHA SULTANA

ZAHRA NASIR

AMNA MEHBOOB

FATIMA TANVEER

ZAINAB ARSHAD

WAFA ARIF QURESHI

AMNA KHALIL

AMNA NOOR

WAREESHA

HINA MAHREEN

MAHAM

AMINA SHAHBAZ

MARYAM NOOR

MAHNOOR GHAZANFAR

AYESHA NOOR

WANIA SAJJAD

ZAHRA BATOOL

SANA MANZOOR

SANIA IKRAM

RAQIBA NAEEM

AMNA SHAHZADI

HADIA KAMRAN

MARYAM ARSHAD

MARYAM MAHEEN

ANUM MEHRAN

MEHAK FATIMA

MARYAM ABID

IRAM FIZA

NOOR FATIMA

TOOBA MAHMOOD

ZAINAB BIBI

SAWERA NOOR

TAYYABA

SABAHAT KAYANI

HUNAIN FATIMA

ALISHBA MUSKAN

SANIA FAROOQ

AROOJ FATIMA

NOOR-UL-EMAN KAYANI

HALEEMA SADIA

GS-I

PASS

EC-I ISL-I IST-I

GS-I THQ-I

EC-I EDU-I GS-I IST-I PST-I

GS-I

PASS

EC-I IST-I

CSC-I

PASS

EC-I EDU-I GS-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

CHE-I

MC-I PHY-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PHY-I

PASS

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

IST-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

EC-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

BIO-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

315

274

402

416
250

302
358
319

270

433

392

385
324
348
339

380

401

334
383
413
322
426
403

352

401
426
351
360
320
373
360
361
282
326
324

www.ta
lee

m
36

0.
co

m



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 996

621418
621422
621423
621428
621430
621434
621435
621438
621443
621446
621449
621452
621455
621457
621460
621461
621464
621465
621467
621469
621472
621473
621476
621478
621479
621481
621484
621486
621487
621488
621489
621490
621491
621492
621493
621494
621495

621496
621497
621498
621499
621500
621501
621502
621503
621504
621505
621506
621507
621508
621509
621510
621511
621512
621513
621514
621515
621516
621517
621518
621519

HADIA IJAZ

EMAN NOOR

TAYYABA BI

SHAMSA LIAQAT

AREEBA NOUREEN

ZAHRA BATOOL

KAINAT BI

AROOJ FATIMA

BAKHTAWAR ALI

AYESHA SIDDIQUA

UROOJ FATIMA

ESHA RIZWAN

ALISHA ABID

HABIBA SADDIQUE

SANIA MOBEEN

KIRAN

SEEMAB AROOJ

EMAN ASGHAR

MARYAM IFTIKHAR

FARYAL MASOOD

LAIBA ARIF

LAIBA NOOR

AYESHA JAVED

UMM E RUBAB

MEMOONA IMRAN

ZAINAB MUZAMMAL

NEHA SHAHID AWAN

AMNA MUZAMAL

ALISHAH TASLEEM

FIZA EMAN

AMAN MALIK

GULSHAN BANO

SHANEELA KOUSER

AIMAN AZMAT

LAIBA RIAZ

AMMARA ZIAFAT

EMAN SADDIQUE

ALISHBA ASIF

AMMAN BIBI

ESHA BIBI

IQRA MOBEEN

TEHREEM FATIMA

AREEBA NOREEN

EMAAN FATIMA

EMAN SHAHZADI

SAMAVIYA SAIF

FATIMA SADDIQUE

KAINAT NAZIR

FIZA HAROON

SEHAR SIDDIQUE

KIRAN NOREEN

SURAYYA ZABEEN

ZUNAIRA SHAHID

BIBI AMNA JAVED

HUMA MALIK

ALEENA SALEEM

HAFSA SHAHBAZ

SIBGHA HUSSAIN

TASMIA FATIMA

IQRA NADEEM

MARYAM NOREEN

PASS

PASS

PHY-I

PASS

CSC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CSC-I EC-I

EC-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I ISL-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

CHE-I EC-I ISL-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

EC-I MC-I

MC-I

388
366

357

291
294
411
398
327
336
341
317

395

236

441

431
383
415
427
366
369

346
400

397

378
402
400

370
348
450
352

293
466

446
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BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAWALPINDI
RESULT GAZETTE OF  SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
PAGE NO

ROLLNO NAME  STAT MARKS

BISER COMPUTER SECTION

ROLL NO NAME STAT MARKS

DATE : 09 AUGUST, 2024 997

600206
600213
600222
600228
600236
600243
600256
600259
600268
600278
600285
600292
600298
619556
619567
619583
619591
619600
619608
619616
619628
619637
619646
619652
619662
619671
619681
619686
619689
619696
619917
619925
619941
619955
619964
619975
619986

619994
620005
620014
620020
620030
620039
640251
640257
640265
640272
640278
640288
640297
640302
640309
640316
640323
640332
640336
640341
640345
640352
640358
653058
653068
653078
653088
653097
653106
653116
653123
653132
653141
653149
653157
653163
653408

RABIA BIBI

ZAINAB FATIMA

HUSNA RAZA

NIMRA AFZAAL

LAIBA SAJJAD

HUMA SAQIB

AMINA SAQLAIN

NOOR FATIMA

EMAN REHAN

ALIZA ALI

NIMRA SALEEM

AMINA AFZAAL

SHAFAQ IMRAN

FIZZA NAJAM

ARIBA NAZ

HUMNA UMAR

MARYAM BIBI

HAJRA

UMME HABIBA

MAHTAAB ZAHRA

ZARWA KHALIQ

AQSA HABIB

SIDRA IMTIAZ

ASMA NAEEM

EMAN WAJID

AMNA ZAHID

UMNA SOHAIB

NOOR-UL-AIN

NIDA SEHAR

KASHAF MUKHTAR

MARYAM BIBI

RIDA KASHIF

NOOR IFZA

SAMMA SHAHID

URWA FARHAN

ZAINAB BIBI

SADIA IMRAN

UMME ZAINAB BATOOL

MISHAAL ZOHRA KAYANI

SYEDA FATIMA ZAHRA

AIZA NOORAIN SHAHID

NOOR EMAN

RABIA AFZAL

SALEHA IMRAN

AABROO BATOOL

MEMOONA TAUSEEF

MEMOONA

SAKEENA SHAHBAZ

MOMINA ZULFIQAR

KHADIJA KHURRAM

ALISHBA RAFIQ

LAVIZA DUA SALAM

AMNA

SUNAINA MARYAM

FATIMA MUSKAN

MUSAFFAH JAMAL

AYESHA NAVEED

MAHNOOR

KIRAN ISHFAQ

KHADIJA BIBI

AFSHAN NOOR

MINAHAL MUZAFFAR

ZUNJEEL ZAHRA

FATIMA BIBI

JAVERIA BATOOL KAZMI

MAHNOOR TOUQIR

MAHNOOR

MAHNOOR HUSSAIN

UMM E HABIBA

MUKARMA NOOR

KHADEEJA TUL KUBRA

ALISHBA ABDUL WAHEED

FATIMA SHAKEEL

JAVERIA BIBI

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

CSC-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PST-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

BIO-I

PASS

MC-I

CHE-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PASS

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

PASS

MC-I

367
332

440

282
497

359
437
259
373

354
291
388

365

452

366
515
448
314

397
320

338
331

462
520
433

309

384
437

395
371

382

436

321
434
347
485

313

450
441

488
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PART-I(9TH) ANNUAL, 2024
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653425
653429
653438
653457
653464
653474
653485
653497
653506
653515
653523
653531
653534
653541
653549

600203
600212
600221
600227
600235
600247
600255
600264
600271
600279
600286
600295
600302
600309
600315
600321
600325
600329
619375
619395
619399
619416

619420
619920
619930
619944
619956
619965
619974
619981
619990
620001
620008
620016
620025
620035
620044
620055
640250
640256
640264
640271
640277
640284

ARAINA ADEEL

TASBIHA WAHEED

AYESHA UNSAR

NAFEESA TARIQ

UME RUMAN

JAVERIA SHEHZADI

RIMSHA KHALID

AYESHA

ARMISH

UMM E HABIBA

MEHROOSH ZAHID

MUSKAN MAZHAR

ZUNAIRA SAJID

MUQADAS EHSAN

SUNAINA ANUM

ZAINAB FATIMA

NOOR UL EMAN

LAIBA WASEEM

NOOR FATIMA

NOOR UL SABA

HUSSAN JAN

EMAN GURIYA SHAKEEL

MISBAH ZAHRA

IRAM FARNAZ

KAINAT

LAIBA AYUB

ESHA USMAN

HIFZA NOOR

NOOR FATIMA

BASMA BEGUM

EMAN MEHMOOD

NADIA KHAN

AMARA SAJID

ISHA RASHEED

SAMYAH

ZAHRA SAHAR

NOOR AFSHAN

SOFIA SHEHZADI

RASHAIL IKRAM

MAIRA NASIR

HADIA ASIF

ISHA QAISAR

ALINA AFZAL

NOOR YASIR

EMAN QAISER

AMNA MEERAB

ALINA KHALID

EMAN YOUNAS

FIZZA NOOR

ZOYA IMRAN

IRAM SHEHZADI

HINA NOOR

SAFA KANWAL

SAWAIRA WAQAR

JAWERIA AHMED

MOBEENA TAHIR

SAWERA ZUBAIR

AREEBA FATIMA

MONIBA RAFAQAT

PASS

MC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I MC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I IST-I PST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

CHE-I MC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I

MC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I UC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

CHE-I MC-I

CHE-I CSC-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I PST-I UC-I

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I UC-I

UC-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

GS-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

504

390

502
423

490
449

291
429
421
332
344

367
396

440
447
399
336

418
298
396

386
375
392

341
478
396

386

323
307
299
294

306
381

335
367
304

315
408
310
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640295
640304
640311
640318
640325
640330
652869
652872
652895
652908
653415
653426
653436
653446
653451
653461
653471
653482
653491
653501
653513
653519
653530
653539
653542

622892
622894
622897
622902
622906
622912
622916
622919
622924
622927
622928
622933

622936
622938
622942
622945
622948
622951
622953
622956
622958
622961
622964
622967

AYESHA

BISMILLAH ZAINAB

KHADIJA TUL KUBRA

SAMEEA IFTIKHAR

SHEREE ZAINAB

PAKEEZA FAISAL

AYESHA MARYAM

NAWERA ALI

AIMAN NAVEED

ANEESA IMRAN

MOMINA YASIR

MAHEEN ZUBAIR

IQRA

MALAIKA EMAN

SHANZA ZAFAR

SUKANA NASIR

SUNAINA NOOR

IQRA

MAHNOOR ARSHAD MEHMOOD

RAMEESHA NAEEM

NAFEESA FAISAL

RUBAB

AYESHA JAHENGIR

SAWAIRA RIAZ

RIMSHA BIBI

ALISHA EJAZ

AYESHA NAEEM

MINAHIL FATIMA

HUSNA QAYYUM

SAHER ARBAB

UMM-E-HABIBA

MAHEEN WAJID

BUSHRA BIBI

MINAAL

MALAIKA ANUM

ESHA AZHAR

BUSHRA SHERAZ

KAINAT HASSAN

KISHWAR ILYAS

MUSKAN NADEEM

KAINAT SAJID

KASHAF MEHMOOD

IFRA BASHIR

KASHMALA GUL

SAWAIRA FAYYAZ

ISMA NOOR

SADAF AYESHA

AREEBA SAHER

AROOJ FATIMA

BIO-I

PASS

PASS

MC-I

MC-I

PASS

PST-I UC-I

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I PST-I

GMC-I

PASS

MC-I

PASS

CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

GMC-I IST-I THQ-I

PASS

PASS

PST-I

EC-I

PASS

PST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

EC-I GMC-I

PASS

PASS

BIO-I EC-I

PASS

GMC-I

BIO-I CHE-I MC-I PHY-I

GMC-I IST-I THQ-I

IST-I

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

331
398

319

318

446

400
354
374
399

313
345

288

323

352
326
348
287
336
340
354

337
370

271

367
371
287
276
296
294
319
361

**105225*GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL LUNGER PUR TEH AND DISTT. JHELUM
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